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Higher Secondary Part Two Examination  * Annual 2025 (Regular) *JD & KD Combined 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   S u b j e c t s           Appear Pass%    B   o   y   s     G  i  r  l  s     
------------------------------------------  Arts--Comm--Scnc  Arts--Comm--Scnc   
GN  General English .        103259    92    84    95    96    88    98    96 
BI  Biology                   45914    90                88                91 
CH  Chemistry                 54696    87                86                88 
PH  Physics                   54695    84                83                85 
GG  Geography                  4721    92    90         100    94             
GO  Geology                     353    95                94               100 
ED  Education                 31495    87    85                89             
HS  Home Science                221    95    94                95             
MU  Music                       149    91    88                91             
PY  Psychology                  907    97    96                97             
SO  Sociology                  8994    85    82                87             
AY  Accountancy                5386    89          87                93       
SS  Statistics                  659    83    78          96    85         100 
SY  Typewriting / Shorthand    1148    99          99               100       
EE  Extension Education          24   100                                 100 
CT  Clothing for the Family      24   100                                 100 
HD  Human Development            24   100                                 100 
BT  Bio-Technology              511    94                95                93 
ES  Environmental Science     20816    90    76    89    94    80    90    94 
ET  Electronic                  180    98                97               100 
BC  Bio-Chemistry               193    98                96                99 
CS  Computer Science           3428    93    85    91    96    91    98    94 
PD  Physical Education        43573    93    88    95    97    91    97    97 
IP  Informatics Practices      2555    94    85    96    97    93    97    97 
EP  Entrepreneurship           3498    94          92                96       
TT  Travel Tourism & Hotel M      3   100         100               100       
AH  Apparels Make-ups & Home    423    99    96         100    98   100   100 
AT  Automotive (VOC) .          452    99    98         100   100         100 
AV  Agriculture (VOC) .        1136    96    88   100    99    95         100 
BE  Beauty and Wellness (VOC    903    98    93   100    96    99   100    99 
BN  Business Studies .         5386    96          95                98       
EO  Economics .               10563    80    74    85          82    91       
EW  Electronics and Hardware    524    99    98   100    99   100   100    99 
HE  Health Care (VOC) .        3865    98    95   100    99    95    90    99 
IV  IT And ITes. (VOC) .       9478    98    98    99    99    98   100    99 
MH  Mathematics .             12183    86    78   100    85    80          90 
MV  Media and Entertainment     253   100   100   100   100   100   100   100 
PO  Political Science .       30548    89    87                90             
PV  Plumber (VOC) .             444    97    98   100    98    93         100 
PW  Physical Education and S    452    99   100   100    95   100         100 
RT  Retail (VOC) .             2083    98    98    99    98    98   100    99 
SV  Security (VOC) .            454   100                     100   100   100 
TE  Telecommunication (VOC)     417    99    99   100   100    99   100    99 
TU  Tourism and Hospitality    3177    97    96   100    99    96    92    99 
HY  History .                 10144    85    82                87             
BM  Business Mathematics .      115    84          84                84       
HN  Hindi .                    9796    88    83                92         100 
UD  Urdu .                    20635    89    87                91         100 
DO  Dogri .                     215   100   100               100             
KH  Kashmiri .                   82   100   100               100             
PJ  Punjabi .                    51   100   100               100             
ST  Sanskrit .                  696    98    96                99             
AI  Arabic .                   1077    96    95                97             
PR  Persian .                  1064    93    94                92             
PI  Philosophy .                241    97    99                94             
IL  Islamic Studies .           815    93    91    91    97    92   100   100 
VD  Vedic Studies .               4   100                     100             
EG  English Literature .         78   100                     100             
FL  Functional English .       1103    98    90    99    99    98   100   100 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Distinction                   30622    30  2560  1424  8220  6193  1056 11169 
First Division                36311    35  6794  1321 10838  7762   375  9221 
Second Division               10304    10  3980   233  1790  3140    25  1136 
Third Division                   74          50           4    18           2 
Reappear                      25027    24  6588   759  6607  5575   172  5326 
Failed                          970     1   282    17   250   229     5   187 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Absent                           42           9          11     5     1    16 
Disputed Eligibility             24           3     2    12     1           6 
Unfair Means                      1                       1                   
Disqualified                      3           1           2                   
Examination Cancelled            30          16           6     4           4 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Total Enrolled               103308       20254  3754 27709 22917  1633 27041 
Total Passed                  77311       13384  2978 20852 17113  1456 21528 
Pass Percentage                  75          66    79    75    75    89    80 
                                            ------ 72 ------  ------ 78 ------ 
================================================================================ 
Distinction       75% & above                     370             maximum        
First Division    60% & above                     295              marks         
Second Division   48% & above                     235         ---------------    
Third Division    36% & above                     177               500          
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Applications for the next examination, alongwith the prescribed fees, must be submitted within 15 
days of the declaration of this result.Permission-Cum-Admission Form should have photograph duly 
pasted on it and it must be submitted alongwith Eligibility Certificate.  
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National Academy High School Thathri  Doda550088

355000000 MUZAFFER HUSSAINDistinc 405

355000001 NAVERA KOUSER Distinc 388

355000002 INSHA KOUSER 1st Div 342

355000003 NANCY MANHAS Reap CH

355000004 SONY THAKUR Distinc 405

355000005 SEHRISH BANOO Distinc 434

355000006 SAIKA BANOO Distinc 370

355000007 MUSALLAMA Reap PH CH

355000008 AZMAT PARVEEN Distinc 429

355000009 ADNAN TANVEER 1st Div 306

355000010 SANIA BANOO Reap CH

355000011 ASHISH PARIHAR 1st Div 364

355000012 SUHAIL RAJA 1st Div 321

355000013 RAHAT AZIZ Reap PH CH ES

355000014 ARUBA TABASSUM Distinc 442

355000015 ANSHAY THAKUR 1st Div 356

355000016 VINAY KUMAR Reap CH

355000017 MOHD YAWAR 1st Div 302

355000018 MOHD AQUIB Reap CH

355000019 ULFAT BANOO 1st Div 350

355000020 SIMRAN KOUSER Reap PH

355000021 SAHIB AKHTAR Reap PH CH

355000022 RAFIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 303

355000023 SANIYA KABIR Reap PH CH

355000024 MOHAMMAD SAHIL Reap PH CH

355000025 USMA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

355000026 NADIYA KOUSER 1st Div 334

355000027 ASIF RASHIED Reap PH CH

355000028 TAHIR IRFAN Reap PH CH

355000029 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 339

355000030 MUBASHIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH MH

355000031 MAJID HUSSAIN Failed

355000032 SAHIL SHABIR Reap PH CH PD

355000033 MANEER AHMED Reap GN CH BI

355000034 MOHAMMAD Reap PH CH MH

355000035 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 329

355000036 MEENU DEVI Reap PH CH

355000037 MAHIRA IRSHAD Reap CH

355000038 SANIA BANOO Reap PH CH ES

355000039 SAHIB ALI Reap CH

355000040 OWAIS AHMED Reap CH MH

355000041 ABU OWAIS Reap PH CH

355000042 AMIR HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH ES

355000043 SHAIB UMAR Reap CH ES

355000044 UMAIR SAJAD 1st Div 308

355000045 ASHISH KUMAR Reap PH CH

355000046 MUDASIR AHMED Reap CH

355000047 UMAR JI MALIK Reap PH CH

355000048 MANJU DEVI Reap PH CH ES

Ex Servicemen Public School Thathri Doda550097

355000049 ROMIT CHARAK Reap MH

355000050 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 334

355000051 PRIANSH SURMAL Distinc 409

355000052 VEER RAHUL SINGH Distinc 378

355000053 PIYUSH RAJ Distinc 397

355000054 SUMIT PARIHAR Distinc 441

355000055 AKASH DEEP 1st Div 354

355000056 ESHA DEVI Distinc 435

355000057 SANJNA DEVI Distinc 418

355000058 REKSHA MANHAS Distinc 440

355000059 PRIYA PARIHAR Distinc 464

355000060 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 460

355000061 AMBIKA SHARMA Distinc 443

355000062 KRITI SHARMA Distinc 440

355000063 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 352

355000064 ASHMIT SHARMA Distinc 474

355000065 KARTIK SINGH Distinc 434

355000066 KEWAL KRISHAN Distinc 401

355000067 NAROTAM SINGH 1st Div 348

355000068 SANIA DEVI Distinc 413

355000069 MUNAZA NAZIR Distinc 383

355000070 HAFSA BANOO Distinc 401

355000071 SUMERA KOUSAR Distinc 382

355000072 ATUFFA KOUSAR Distinc 378

355000073 RIZWAH SADDIQI Distinc 400

355000074 AYISHA SALEEM 1st Div 366

355000075 ZEENAT FATIMAH 1st Div 341

355000076 ATIYA JAVED PARY Reap PH CH

355000077 PAKIZA KOUSAR 1st Div 339

355000078 SHOBA MANHAS Reap PH CH ES

355000079 MEENAKSHI Reap PH CH ES

355000080 ADITI MANHAS 1st Div 363

355000081 MUNIEB ASHIQ 1st Div 350

355000082 TOFIQ AKHTAR Reap PH CH

355000083 MOHMMAD TALHA 1st Div 360

355000084 FATIMA BANOO Distinc 377

355000085 HALEEMA KOUSSER Reap PH CH

355000086 HANZELLAH BIN Failed

355000087 BABLU SINGH Reap PH CH

355000088 SUJAL SINGH Reap CH

355000089 HEMU DEVI Reap PH CH

355000090 AUMAN ABDULLAH Distinc 409

355000091 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 355

355000092 RAYEES BILAL Reap CH

355000093 MOHD REHAN KHAN Reap CH MH

355000094 MUZAFFER HUSSAINDistinc 430

355000095 INZAMAM UL 1st Div 354

355000096 MUBISHER HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355000097 MUZAMEL HUSSAIN 1st Div 329

355000098 HARTIK SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

355000099 ZUHAIB NAZIR BUTT Distinc 395

355000100 TANISHA PARIHAR Reap CH

355000101 REHAN ASHRAF Reap CH

355000102 SAMYA KOUSAR 1st Div 336

355000103 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 352

355000104 DHEERAJ SHARMA Reap CH

355000105 KAMALJEET Reap CH

355000106 DANISH PARIHAR Reap CH

355000107 YASH RAJ Reap CH

355000108 RAHIB IQBAL KEEN Reap CH

355000109 UMER MUQADIS Reap CH

355000110 USMAN FARIED Reap CH ES

355000111 SUJAL GUPTA Reap PH CH

355000112 WASIL MANZOOR Reap CH

355000113 SUSHMITA DEVI Reap CH ES

355000114 MUBASHIR AHMED 1st Div 296

355000115 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 352

355000116 FASAL HAYAT Reap CH ES

355000117 ASHISH KUMAR Reap CH

Lotus Model Academy Thathri Doda550089

355001000 NADIA TARIQ 1st Div 366

355001001 AUBAD JEE 1st Div 295

355001002 FARHAT SAJJAD Distinc 425

355001003 GOTAM SINGH 1st Div 309

355001004 IQRA BANOO Reap PH CH

355001005 VARUN SINGH Distinc 386

355001006 SAJID MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 285

355001007 INSHA BANOO 2nd Div 289
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355001008 PARUL SHARMA 1st Div 353

355001009 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 387

355001010 UMAIR SHABIR Distinc 379

355001011 MOHD AZAM Reap PH

355001012 SUFYAN SAJAD 2nd Div 284

355001013 MITHUN KUMAR 1st Div 301

355001014 YESHIKA SHARMA Reap GN PH

355001015 NASIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 309

355001016 SONAL SHARMA 1st Div 339

355001017 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 316

355001018 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 414

355001019 ISHRAT BANOO 1st Div 316

355001020 JOGINDER SINGH 1st Div 345

355001021 FIZA BANOO 1st Div 319

355001022 ANKUSH RATHORE 1st Div 364

355001023 ARUN SINGH Reap ES

355001024 SANJEET SHARMA 1st Div 316

355001025 SANJEET PARIHAR 2nd Div 291

355001026 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap PH

355001027 MOHD SUFYAN Reap GN PH BI ES

355001028 AMIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI ES

355001029 TANIKA SHARMA 1st Div 299

355001030 ARUNJIT SHARMA 2nd Div 268

355001031 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 297

Govt Hr Sec School Girls Thathri550118

355001032 ATOFA KOUSER 1st Div 335

355001033 NAZIA BANOO Reap ES

355001034 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 317

355001035 SANIYA BANOO Distinc 415

355001036 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 384

355001037 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 430

355001038 SAWARNA DEVI Distinc 374

355001039 KOMAL DEVI Reap UD

355001040 KOUSHNUMA Reap ES

355001041 RUKIYA BANOO 1st Div 333

355001042 SOBIA BANOO Distinc 397

355001043 SHAISTA BANOO 2nd Div 247

355001044 SHAMIM AKHTER Failed

355001045 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 305

355001046 SHAZIA BANOO Reap ES

355001047 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 291

355001048 RIFATA BANOO Reap UD GG PO ES

355001049 IRTAZA BANOO 2nd Div 267

355001050 MANEEZA ANJUM Reap PH ES

355001051 SAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355001052 RUKIAYA BANOO 2nd Div 284

355001053 IFZA KOUSER 1st Div 306

355001054 IRAM SABA 2nd Div 285

355001055 SONAM DEVI 1st Div 316

355001056 SUHANA TABASSUM Reap PH BI ES

355001057 SONAM DEEPA 1st Div 328

355001058 NADIA AKHTAR 1st Div 351

355001059 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 298

355001060 SAHIRESH BANOO 2nd Div 267

355001061 SHOBIA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355001062 ANIKA DEVI Exam Cancelled

355001063 INSHA ISHAQ Reap PH ES

355001064 SHAVETA DEVI Reap PH

355001065 KOMAL THAKUR Reap PH BI

355001066 MEENISHA DEVI Reap PH CH

355001067 RUHEENA REHMAN Reap PH

355001068 NEHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355001069 SHAFIA BANOO Reap PH BI ES

355001070 SUMEERA ANJUM Reap PH

355001071 KOUSER PARVEEN Reap PH

355001072 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI ES

355001073 NAZIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI ES

355001074 MAIMOONA KOUSARReap PH ES

355001075 KOMAL DEVI Reap PH

355001076 NIMRA BINT TARIQ Distinc 370

355001077 RUPAL DEVI Reap PH

355001078 RAHMUZA ANIS Reap PH

355001079 VEERNA DEVI Reap PH

355001080 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 274

355001081 SIMRAN SHARMA 2nd Div 292

355001082 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 298

355001083 AISHA ANJUM Reap PH

355001084 MANSHA BANOO Reap PH

355001085 NUSRAT BANOO Reap PH

355001086 KALPANA DEVI Reap PH

355001087 SUMAL JAN Reap PH ES

355001088 ANUMA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355001089 PAYAL DEVI Reap GN PH ES

355001090 SABIYA BANOO Reap PH ES

355001091 SONIKA DEVI Reap GN PH CH ES

355001092 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH

355001093 MEHMODA Reap PH ES

355001094 REHNUMA ANIS Reap PH

355001095 ASHIYA BANOO Reap PH CH ES

355001096 AFRINA BANOO Reap PH

355001097 SEEMA SHARMA Reap PH

355001098 MAMTA DEVI Reap PH

355001099 DIVYA SHARMA Reap PH CH ES

355001100 INSHA BANOO Reap PH ES

355001101 MINSHA ISHAQ 2nd Div 279

355001102 INSHA BANOO 2nd Div 276

355001103 VIMAL BHAGAT Reap PH

355001104 ANSHU DEVI 2nd Div 292

355001105 NITISHA DEVI Reap PH

Govt HSS Kandhote Doda550119

355001106 AAKASH KUMAR Reap PH CH

355001107 ARJUN KUMAR Reap PH

355001108 SAKSHI BHARTI 1st Div 348

355001109 KASHISH BHARTI Reap PH

355001110 NIKHAL KUMAR 1st Div 339

355001111 AVINASH KUMAR 1st Div 303

355001112 SUKCHAIN KUMAR Reap PH

355001113 SHIVAM BHARDWAJ 2nd Div 255

355001114 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 327

355001115 SIMRAN BHAGAT Reap PH

355001116 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 282

355001117 RIYA 2nd Div 284

355001118 SUMNA DEVI Reap PH

355001119 AMANDEEP KOTWAL2nd Div 287

355001120 SARITA DEVI 2nd Div 276

355001121 KASHISH MANHAS Reap PH

355001122 TANIYA PARIHAR 1st Div 295

355001123 ANISH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

GHSS Jatheli Doda550059

355002000 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 336

355002001 SAYMA KOUSAR Distinc 394

355002002 SHAHNAWAZ 2nd Div 278

355002003 TANVIR AHMED Distinc 393

355002004 VAKEELA DEVI 2nd Div 291

355002005 RONIKA DEVI 1st Div 329

355002006 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 284

355002007 SANIA BANOO 2nd Div 294

355002008 PARSHOTAM SINGH 1st Div 325

355002009 AMRESH SHAN 1st Div 352

355002010 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI



( 3 )

355002011 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 284

355002012 SANA SABOOR NAIK 1st Div 325

355002013 WAFEEL AHMED 1st Div 338

355002014 JAFFER HUSSAIN 1st Div 328

355002015 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 327

355002016 SANJEET SHAN Distinc 383

355002017 AKASHDEEP Distinc 438

355002018 AMBRIT SINGH Distinc 380

355002019 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 359

355002020 RAHILA BANOO 1st Div 356

355002021 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 295

355002022 TARIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 342

355002023 SUMEIRA LATIEF 1st Div 363

355002024 TANU DEVI 1st Div 348

355002025 AMIR AHMED NAIK 2nd Div 281

355002026 SEMERA BANOO Reap BI

355002027 KULSUM BANOO 1st Div 348

355002028 MINZA BANOO 2nd Div 279

355002029 AFSHANA BANOO Reap GN CH

355002030 NIRMAL SINGH 1st Div 312

355002031 PRINCE THAKUR 1st Div 321

355002032 SIYA MANHAS Distinc 391

355002033 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 328

355002034 NIKETA DEVI Distinc 374

355002035 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 1st Div 342

355002036 SUMNA BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

355002037 VARSHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355002038 NIKHAL SINGH 2nd Div 268

Shivaji Shiksha Niketan High School Prem
Nagar Doda

550087

355002039 SONIA DEVI Distinc 455

355002040 MANEET SINGH Distinc 449

355002041 PREYANKA DEVI Distinc 418

355002042 DEERAJ MANHAS Distinc 417

355002043 DAVINDER SHARMA Distinc 416

355002044 ALKA DEVI 1st Div 353

355002045 NIRMAL SINGH 1st Div 369

355002046 PRIYA MANHAS 1st Div 362

355002047 KUMAN DHAR 1st Div 318

355002048 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 365

355002049 DIKSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 346

355002050 KOMAL MANHAS 1st Div 307

355002051 PIYUSH MANHAS Distinc 389

355002052 MOHIT MANHAS 1st Div 338

355002053 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 282

Govt Hr Sec School Mahalla550120

355003000 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 311

355003001 SABA HANIEF Distinc 458

355003002 HIBBA KHATOON Reap GN HY ES

355003003 WALEED MIR Distinc 444

355003004 PERWAIZ HUSSAIN Reap GN EO HY ES

355003005 TALAB HUSSAIN Reap EO HY ES

355003006 MEHRAN FARID 1st Div 363

355003007 MOHD ANIS 2nd Div 287

355003008 NIKEM SHARMA 1st Div 337

355003009 ADNAN FAROOQ 1st Div 316

355003010 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 312

355003011 LAIBA ZAFFER Distinc 371

355003012 SADIA SALEEM 1st Div 341

355003013 SUMEYA IRFAN 1st Div 339

355003014 BISMA SHABIR 1st Div 347

355003015 NAZMA NASIR 1st Div 313

355003016 RUKHSANA BANOO 2nd Div 291

355003017 MARJANA ANJUM Reap CH

355003018 AMREETA DEVI 1st Div 327

355003019 AAYAN ASHRAF Reap CH BI

355003020 NAFEEL AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355003021 RADHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 259

355003022 ARVIND SINGH Reap PH CH BI ES

355003023 PIYA DEVI 2nd Div 254

355003024 AZHAR MEHMOOD 2nd Div 261

355003025 TOIBA TABASSUM Reap PH CH BI

355003026 DIVYA BHARTHI Reap PH CH BI ES

355003027 DARSHAN SINGH Reap PH CH BI

355003028 ALIYA BANOO Reap PH CH

355003029 NUZHAT NISHAT 2nd Div 279

355003030 GULSHAN BANOO 2nd Div 261

355003031 SUNEHA DEVI Reap PH BI

355003032 SAIBA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

355003033 NUSRAT BANOO Reap PH CH

355003034 PREETI DEVI Failed

355003035 AQIB AHMED Reap PH CH

355003036 SANGEETA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355003037 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355003038 ASRA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355003039 BURHAN AKHTER Failed

355003040 GULSHAN BANOO Failed

355003041 PARVEETA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355003042 KIRAN KUMAR Reap GN CH

355003043 MUNAZIL JAN Failed

355003044 BABLI DEVI Failed

355003045 VRINDER SINGH Failed

355003046 SANJEET KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

355003047 SEEMA BASHIR Reap PH

355003048 MEHNAZA BANOO Reap PH BI

355003049 SEHRISH NAWAZ Reap CH BI

355003050 REEYA DEVI Reap CH BI

355003051 NISHANT RUKWAL Reap CH BI

355003052 NATIQ NISAR Reap PH

355003053 WASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 264

355003054 ROHIT KUMAR Failed

355003055 ZAHIR ABBAS Failed

355003056 VIKEY SHARMA Reap CH

355003057 RUQAIYA BANOO Reap GN PH BI

355003058 PALVI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355003059 MUNEEB AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355003060 MOHD SALEEM Failed

355003061 MEHNAZA BANOO Failed

355003062 SUMIYA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

355003063 DALJEET KUMAR Failed

355003064 NETASHA DEVI Failed

355003065 SHEVITA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355003066 VERSHA SHARMA Failed

GHSS Bhella Doda550068

355004000 INSHA BANOO 1st Div 320

355004001 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 400

355004002 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 293

355004003 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 280

355004004 PRARNA DEVI 1st Div 317

355004005 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 305

355004006 SUHANI DEVI 2nd Div 283

355004007 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 298

355004008 SHAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 276

355004009 TINA DEVI 2nd Div 267

355004010 VANISH KUMAR Distinc 397

355004011 MAMTA DEVI 3rd Div 224

355004012 MANOJ SINGH 2nd Div 246

355004013 TANNU DEVI 2nd Div 238

355004014 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 339

355004015 MOHD ARSLAN Reap GG
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355004016 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 327

355004017 ANSHU KOTWAL Distinc 375

355004018 HEENA BANOO Distinc 384

355004019 ULFET SANIA Distinc 377

355004020 URVASHI KHANJAN Distinc 391

355004021 SNEHA Distinc 407

355004022 SHEENAM FATIMA 1st Div 343

355004023 MUSKAAN Distinc 395

355004024 DIKSHU DEVI 1st Div 307

355004025 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 306

355004026 SARISH NASSAR 1st Div 319

355004027 ESHA DEVI 2nd Div 274

355004028 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 274

355004029 PREEYA DEVI 2nd Div 281

355004030 TANYA MANHAS 1st Div 352

355004031 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 300

355004032 SENEHA 1st Div 334

355004033 MAKSUDA BANOO 1st Div 360

355004034 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 310

355004035 SARIKA DEVI 1st Div 327

355004036 SHAVATA DEVI 2nd Div 292

355004037 ASHISH MASSI 2nd Div 292

355004038 ANJANE DEVI 2nd Div 287

355004039 RIYA MANHAS 2nd Div 285

355004040 JAI DEV SINGH 1st Div 333

355004041 MUNEEB AHMED 1st Div 337

355004042 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 322

355004043 AMANDEEP ARYAN 1st Div 301

355004044 KRISH PARIHAR 1st Div 300

355004045 MOHD AZAM Distinc 375

355004046 PYUSH KOTWAL Distinc 386

355004047 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 285

355004048 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 315

355004049 MOZEN BUTT 1st Div 327

355004050 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 309

355004051 AIAN FAROOQ 1st Div 330

355004052 AKHIL KOTWAL 1st Div 352

355004053 VISHAL BHAGAT 2nd Div 287

355004054 AYUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 349

355004055 MEHVISH BANOO 1st Div 300

355004056 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 292

355004057 LAMISH SINGH 1st Div 303

355004058 RUHANA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355004059 ANSHU KOTWAL 1st Div 332

355004060 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 296

355004061 NEHA DEVI Reap BI

355004062 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 325

355004063 PRINCE MANHAS 1st Div 337

355004064 KARTIK MANHAS Distinc 377

355004065 MOHIT SINGH Distinc 387

355004066 MANIK KOTWAL 1st Div 329

355004067 ABHAY KUMAR 1st Div 325

355004068 NITTEN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

355004069 TANMAY DEV Reap PH

355004070 KUM KUM 1st Div 346

355004071 NANCY 1st Div 316

355004072 ULFATA BANOO 1st Div 301

355004073 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 261

355004074 ADITYA JADHAN 1st Div 304

355004075 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 255

355004076 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 289

355004077 TAHIBA BANOO Reap BI

355004078 ARJUN SINGH Reap PH

355004079 SAHIL MANHAS Reap PH CH BI

355004080 NITTAN PARIHAR 2nd Div 266

355004081 SONIA DEVI Reap PH BI

355004082 BHAGAT TULSI 2nd Div 262

355004083 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 290

GHSS Ghat Doda550074

355005000 UDHAY PARIHAR Distinc 434

355005001 TAZEEM RASOOL 1st Div 345

355005002 PALLVI SINGH RANA Reap AY EP

355005003 INZIMAM UL HAQ 2nd Div 289

355005004 ASHISH BHAGAT Reap GN HN

355005005 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 281

355005006 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 353

355005007 MUDASIR AHMED 1st Div 300

355005008 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 266

355005009 SUMERA BANOO Distinc 423

355005010 SHABNAM AKHTAR 1st Div 300

355005011 NADIYA Distinc 374

355005012 RIFFAT BANOO 2nd Div 259

355005013 AKSA FAROOQ Reap PO

355005014 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 275

355005015 BILAL AHMED 2nd Div 251

355005016 VARJITA SHARMA Distinc 378

355005017 SEERAT JAN Distinc 388

355005018 MADIHA TABASSUM 1st Div 354

355005019 SABEELA 2nd Div 293

355005020 DICKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 266

355005021 SAPNA DEVI Reap BI

355005022 SHUATA DEVI 1st Div 332

355005023 ZOYA FATIMA 1st Div 367

355005024 NISHU DEVI 1st Div 339

355005025 SHANU SHARMA 1st Div 357

355005026 AREEBA TABASSUM 1st Div 361

355005027 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 366

355005028 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 344

355005029 SONIKA DEVI Reap PH

355005030 SANAM THAKUR 1st Div 319

355005031 IQRA BANOO Reap PH

355005032 ANJLI DEVI 2nd Div 292

355005033 ARZOO TABASSUM 1st Div 321

355005034 SAMYA 1st Div 354

355005035 SUMBAL 1st Div 367

355005036 SANYA BANOO 1st Div 296

355005037 SADIYAH Distinc 441

355005038 KARAN SHARMA Distinc 380:IV  91

355005039 BANTY SHARMA 1st Div 329:IV  92

355005040 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 310

355005041 ASHOK KUMAR 1st Div 337:IV  93

355005042 SUMIT THAKUR 1st Div 351

355005043 RAYEES AHMED 1st Div 352

355005044 SHUBHAM RUKWAL 2nd Div 261

355005045 SUMIT RAJ Distinc 373

355005046 SHEIKH SHEERAZ 1st Div 313

355005047 AKHTER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 283

355005048 MOHAMMED NUMAN Distinc 442

355005049 USMAN ABASS 1st Div 355

355005050 ANMOL BINDRAL 1st Div 295

355005051 KAMRAN AHMED 1st Div 302

355005052 SUNIL SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

355005053 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 287

355005054 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 333

355005055 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 398

355005056 UMAIR AHMED 1st Div 352

355005057 MUNZIR 1st Div 326

355005058 FAROOZ AHMED 1st Div 355

355005059 AJAY PARKASH 1st Div 302

355005060 SAMEER RAJA 2nd Div 287

355005061 ROHUL SINGH 2nd Div 281

355005062 BURHAN AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

355005063 YOUNIS MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 270
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355005064 SARFARAZ ALAM 1st Div 323

355005065 TAHIR PERVAZ 2nd Div 281

355005066 SHEETAL SHARMA Reap PH BI

355005067 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH

355005068 HUMMA RUBBANI Reap PH BI

355005069 MEHVISH BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

355005070 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 340

GHSS Jodhpur550080

355005071 VARUN SINGH Distinc 371

355005072 VIKAS RUKWAL Reap HN

355005073 SALONI DEVI 2nd Div 288

355005074 IFRA BANOO 2nd Div 285

355005075 VINAY KUMAR 1st Div 299

355005076 DIVYA RUKWAL 1st Div 305

355005077 ANJANA PARIHAR 1st Div 315

355005078 NEHA RANI SHAN 1st Div 367

355005079 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 305

355005080 ANISH KUMAR Reap BI

355005081 MEHROOMA BANOO Reap PH ES

355005082 AMAN PARIHAR Reap PH

355005083 SANDHYA DEVI 1st Div 304

355005084 AKSHRA BHARTI Distinc 397

355005085 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 275

355005086 ANURAG BHAGAT Reap PH BI

355005087 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 347

355005088 GANESH PARIHAR 2nd Div 294

355005089 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 303

355005090 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 290

GHSS Shiva Doda550063

355006000 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 362

355006001 FAHMIDA BANOO 1st Div 356

355006002 AKHIL CHARAK 1st Div 347

355006003 TOHIED JAN 1st Div 345

355006004 HAROON MASOOD 1st Div 357

355006005 SENEHA DEVI Distinc 375

355006006 PAYAL DEVI Distinc 393

355006007 SHAVETA DEVI Distinc 394

355006008 AISHA SHABIR Distinc 401

355006009 SYED AAFAN Distinc 396

355006010 DEVANGNA Distinc 389

355006011 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 413

355006012 ASIM JAAN Distinc 398

355006013 VISHU DEVI 1st Div 350

355006014 UZMA BANOO 1st Div 344

355006015 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 372

355006016 SHUJA AMIN 1st Div 355

355006017 PREETI DEVI Distinc 372

355006018 MOHD NADEEM Reap PH CH BI

355006019 AABROO FAROOQ 1st Div 328

355006020 DIKSHA CHANDAIL 1st Div 330

355006021 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 316

355006022 TANISHA DEVI 1st Div 305

355006023 VANDITA DEVI 1st Div 332

355006024 KASHISH DEVI 2nd Div 289

355006025 SAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 315

355006026 ASMA BANOO 2nd Div 279

355006027 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 311

355006028 ATOFA ANJUM 2nd Div 294

355006029 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 287

355006030 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 316

355006031 JANVI KOTWAL 2nd Div 293

355006032 DANISH KUNAR 1st Div 302

355006033 SUJAL CHANDAIL 1st Div 357

355006034 LAVISH KUMAR 2nd Div 293

355006035 ASHISH CHANDAIL 2nd Div 259

355006036 SUMITH CHANDAIL 2nd Div 263

355006037 VIKAS CHANDAIL 1st Div 318

355006038 GAGAN KUMAR 1st Div 309

355006039 SHUBAM KUMAR 2nd Div 289

355006040 SHUBAM RAKWAL 1st Div 336

355006041 ANMOL RAKWAL 1st Div 364

355006042 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 275

355006043 ADITYA CHANDAIL 2nd Div 284

355006044 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 299

355006045 NITTAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

355006046 SHUBAM KUMAR 2nd Div 267

355006047 ANUKALP SINGH 1st Div 357

355006048 PERVEEN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

355006049 AEHKAMUL HAQ 1st Div 332

GHSS Assar Doda550065

355007000 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 255

355007001 SANIA SHABNUM 2nd Div 293

355007002 AAROHI DEEP 1st Div 325

355007003 NEENA DEVI Reap ED PO

355007004 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 293

355007005 DIKSHA 1st Div 305

355007006 RADHIKA 1st Div 315

355007007 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 311

355007008 KAJAL DEVI 3rd Div 233

355007009 KASHISH DEVI 2nd Div 280

355007010 NIRJALA DEVI 2nd Div 247

355007011 BUDHMA DEVI Reap GN EO ED

355007012 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 267

355007013 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 430

355007014 ASSIA BANOO 1st Div 298

355007015 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 338

355007016 SUMIT KUMAR Reap EO ED PD

355007017 SOHAN SINGH Reap PO

355007018 ARJUN SINGH Reap GN EO ED

355007019 SOHAN KUMAR Reap EO ED PD

355007020 BUBY Reap GN PO

355007021 ADITYA THAKUR Reap EO

355007022 ADARSH THAKUR Distinc 390

355007023 PANNU KUMAR 2nd Div 282

355007024 ROHIT KATOCH Reap EO ED

355007025 BABLU RAM Reap ED PD

355007026 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 249

355007027 SUJAL KATOCH Reap GN ED

355007028 ANKESH KUMAR Reap GN ED PO PD

355007029 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN EO ED

355007030 ABU BAKER Failed

355007031 ARVINDER KUMAR Reap GN UD ED PD

355007032 MANJEET SINGH Reap GN EO ED

355007033 ANJLEE DEVI Reap GN EO PO

355007034 ASHWANI DEVI Reap GN ED PD

355007035 SUNNY KALYAN Reap GN EO ED PO

355007036 AJAY KUMAR Failed

355007037 SURJEET KUMAR Reap ED PD

355007038 SAHIL KUMAR Failed

355007039 AJEN KUMAR Reap GN EO ED PO

355007040 ANIL KUMAR Reap ED PO

355007041 ANISH SINGH Reap GN PO

355007042 MOHD HAROON Reap GN ED PO PD

355007043 BIYUSH KUMAR Reap EO ED

355007044 MINNU SINGH Reap GN EO ED PO

355007045 PAWAN KUMAR Reap GN EO ED PO

355007046 KARTIK KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

355007047 SACHIN KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

355007048 RAEES MAROOF Reap PH CH

355007049 ASHWANI KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD
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355007050 ABU MEHRAN WANI Reap GN CH BI

355007051 ARBAZ RAZA Reap GN PH CH BI

355007052 MADAN LAL Reap GN PH CH BI

355007053 ASHISH KUMAR 2nd Div 263

355007054 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 334

355007055 TASSIB MUGHAL Reap PH BI

355007056 ANIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

355007057 MOHD SAMI Reap GN PH

355007058 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH BI

355007059 SUSHEEL KUMAR Reap CH BI

355007060 GORAV CHAMBYAL Reap PH

355007061 RAJAN SINGH 2nd Div 261

355007062 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 281

355007063 GURDEEP SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

355007064 AJIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

355007065 SUJAL KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

355007066 SUMIT SINGH Reap PH CH

355007067 MOHD KAIF Reap PH CH MH

355007068 SAKSHAM KATOCH 1st Div 334

355007069 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 302

355007070 VISHAL KATOCH 1st Div 304

355007071 ASAD NASIR 2nd Div 271

355007072 PANKAJ RAKWAL 2nd Div 286

355007073 RIYA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007074 MENAKASI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007075 PAMMI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355007076 SADHNA THAKUR Reap PH CH BI

355007077 MENAKASHI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007078 SANIYA BANO Reap PH CH BI

355007079 TANISHA DEVI Reap PH CH

355007080 TANVI DEVI 2nd Div 272

355007081 SANIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355007082 MINISHA DEVI Reap PH CH

355007083 MEHROZ SHAHEEN Reap PH BI

355007084 AFSA JABEEN Reap PH CH BI

355007085 LUBNA ARA Reap PH CH BI

355007086 ARTI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007087 MINAKSHI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007088 TANIA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007089 ATUFA NAZ 1st Div 346

355007090 SALONI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007091 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH CH

355007092 SHEETAL Reap PH CH BI

355007093 SUNAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH

355007094 ANJALI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007095 KIRNA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

355007096 SHIVANI PARIHAR 2nd Div 281

355007097 MINAKSHI RANI Reap GN PH BI

355007098 PAYAL DEVI Failed

355007099 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355007100 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN PH

355007101 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 250

355007102 SHEENUM BANO Reap PH

355007103 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 314

355007104 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 306

355007105 SANGAM DEVI Reap GN PH CH

355007106 IQRA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355007107 SAMREENA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

355007108 SHARESH BANOO Reap PH BI

355007109 RUQAYYA Distinc 394

355007110 RAKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 354

355007111 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

355007112 MOHD TOFIQ MIR 2nd Div 267

355007113 PUESH ANTHAL 2nd Div 290

355007114 AKASH SEHGAL 1st Div 349

355007115 DAKISH TALWAR 1st Div 315

355007116 RAVINDER KUMAR Reap PH BI

355007117 LAKHVINDER SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

355007118 MINTU KUMAR Reap GN CH BI

355007119 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 243

355007120 BRINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 241

355007121 PREETI DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

GHSS Chill550082

355008000 AJBEER SINGH Reap GN EO

355008001 ARJUN SINGH Reap EO ES

355008002 ARVIND SINGH 2nd Div 248

355008003 ARVIND SINGH 1st Div 314

355008004 BIKKY KUMAR Reap EO

355008005 PRINGALA DEVI Reap EO

355008006 DURGA DEVI Reap EO PD

355008007 KNEIYA DEVI Reap GN EO PO PD

355008008 LILPA DEVI Reap EO ED PO

355008009 RENU DEVI Reap GN EO

355008010 ROHIN SINGH Reap GN PD

355008011 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 242

355008012 SANJNA DEVI Reap EO PO

355008013 SUMAN BHAGAT 1st Div 341

355008014 SUSHARMA DEVI Reap EO PD

355008015 SUSHMA DEVI Reap EO ED PO

355008016 VINAY KUMAR Reap EO

355008017 WASIM AKRAM 1st Div 348

355008018 ALKA DEVI Reap PH

355008019 AMIKA DEVI 1st Div 305

355008020 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 272

355008021 AMRITA DEVI Reap PD

355008022 ANIKAT SHARMA 2nd Div 265

355008023 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 331

355008024 ANJESH SINGH 2nd Div 253

355008025 ANKESH SINGH Reap GN BI

355008026 ANKU DEVI 2nd Div 258

355008027 ANSH GOURIA Distinc 435

355008028 ANSHA DEVI 1st Div 338

355008029 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 282

355008030 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 326

355008031 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 330

355008032 ASHOK KUMAR 2nd Div 255

355008033 BIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 281

355008034 CHANDRA DEVI 1st Div 299

355008035 DEEPIKA BHARTI 2nd Div 269

355008036 PIYUSH THAKUR 1st Div 340

355008037 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap GN

355008038 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 298

355008039 NAROTAM SINGH 1st Div 306

355008040 NEERAJ SINGH Reap GN CH

355008041 NEHYA DEVI Distinc 432

355008042 OMI RAJ Reap GN CH BI PD

355008043 KAJAL DEVI Reap GN PH

355008044 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 314

355008045 MANU DEVI 1st Div 322

355008046 RANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 286

355008047 RAVEET KUMAR Reap GN

355008048 REENU DEVI 1st Div 319

355008049 RIMPA DEVI Reap GN PH CH

355008050 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 242

355008051 ROHIT SINGH Reap GN PH

355008052 SACHIN SINGH Reap GN CH

355008053 SANDEEP SINGH Reap GN PH

355008054 SARLA DEVI 2nd Div 290

355008055 SATISH KUMAR Reap GN CH BI

355008056 SATYAM GOURIA Distinc 472

355008057 SAVITA DEVI 1st Div 297

355008058 SHAID AFRIDI 2nd Div 292

355008059 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 306
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355008060 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 311

355008061 SHIVAM GOURIA Distinc 469

355008062 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 289

355008063 SIRKA DEVI Reap GN PH

355008064 SUDERSHAN KUMAR2nd Div 253

355008065 SUNKA DEVI 2nd Div 279

355008066 SUNNY SINGH 2nd Div 273

355008067 SURJEET KUMAR Reap PD

355008068 TANUJA DEVI 2nd Div 269

355008069 VIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 270

355008070 VIRSHA DEVI 2nd Div 275

355008071 YASHASVI RANI 1st Div 363

355008072 VIJAY KUMAR Reap GN

355008073 SUNVEER SHARMA 1st Div 357

Govt HSS Khellani Doda550124

355009000 NARJOIT SINGH Reap GN HN SO

355009001 KHUSHI RANA 2nd Div 264

355009002 SNEHA RANA Reap EO SO

355009003 MANISHA DEVI Reap ED PO

355009004 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 263

355009005 PRATHAM MEGWAN 2nd Div 237

355009006 VARINDER SINGH Reap SO PO

355009007 SABA BANOO Reap SO

355009008 ADITYA MANHAS 2nd Div 273

355009009 VISHAL MANHAS 2nd Div 245

355009010 SANIA BANOO 2nd Div 256

355009011 RASHID AHMED Reap GN EO PD

355009012 SAQIB HABIB Reap SO

355009013 NITTAN PARIHAR Distinc 436

355009014 SUSHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 290

355009015 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 355

355009016 SUMITH KUMAR Reap SO

355009017 LUCKY KUMAR 2nd Div 287

355009018 ASHU BALORIA 2nd Div 285

355009019 AMJAD HUSSAIN Reap SO

355009020 TUMANA RANA 1st Div 348

355009021 MEHAK DEVI 1st Div 361

355009022 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 371

355009023 ABHIKASH Reap GN SO

355009024 AMIT BAIRYAN 1st Div 331

355009025 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 287

355009026 JASMINE BANOO 2nd Div 284

355009027 KOUNSRA BANOO 2nd Div 242

355009028 NAZIA BANOO Reap GN PD

355009029 ATIKA BANOO 1st Div 300

355009030 UNIS SALEEM 3rd Div 233

355009031 AMAN SINGH Reap GN PO

355009032 KANIKSH SINGH 2nd Div 242

355009033 PALK MANHAS 2nd Div 275

355009034 SHAVITA MANHAS 2nd Div 283

355009035 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap SO

355009036 ANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 260

355009037 SANGEETA DEVI 2nd Div 286

355009038 VIJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 243

355009039 SONIKA BHAGAT Reap PO ES

355009040 TOIBA BANOO Reap GN PO

355009041 NOWSHAD BANO Reap GN ED PO

355009042 SHIVANI SUDESH Distinc 455

355009043 JYOTI DEEP 1st Div 367

355009044 SIMRAN LAKSHMI Distinc 385

355009045 MEHRUN NISA Distinc 396

355009046 SUJATA DEVI 1st Div 321

355009047 SAHIBA BANOO 1st Div 301

355009048 TANISHA KIRN Distinc 382

355009049 HUMAIRA SHEIKH 1st Div 309

355009050 ASIA BANOO 2nd Div 259

355009051 DHEERAJ KOTWAL Distinc 399

355009052 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 285

355009053 SHEENU DEVI 1st Div 299

355009054 RAVI KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

355009055 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 277

355009056 PIYUSH KUMAR Reap CH BI

355009057 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

355009058 JAGJEET SINGH 2nd Div 271

355009059 ANKUSH MANHAS 1st Div 368

355009060 JUNAID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 255

355009061 SALONI MANHAS 1st Div 339

355009062 ANIL SINGH Reap CH

355009063 MINAKESHI DEVI 2nd Div 273

355009064 RUHI AFREEN 1st Div 350

355009065 HEENA BANOO Distinc 407

355009066 KASHISH SHARMA 2nd Div 250

355009067 TEJASVI RAJPUT 1st Div 308

355009068 SHAFIA BANOO 1st Div 352

355009069 MEHAK RAKWAL 1st Div 299

355009070 SONIA SINGH 1st Div 331

355009071 AARTI DEVI Reap BI

355009072 YASH BHAGAT Reap CH

355009073 ANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 260

355009074 SANGEETA DEVI 1st Div 305

355009075 IQRA TABASSUM Reap PH CH ES

355009076 TYIBA TABBASSUM 1st Div 319

355009077 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 274

355009078 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

355009079 VIKLESH ANMOL 1st Div 351

355009080 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 302

355009081 RAB NIWAZ Reap CH ES

355009082 SONAL THAKUR Reap CH MH

355009083 BABLU Reap PH CH BI ES

355009084 KRISH MANHAS Reap CH

355009085 ARYAN CHANDAIL 1st Div 333

355009086 RIZWAN AHMED 1st Div 297

355009087 RAHUL BHAGAT 1st Div 334

355009088 YASHASVANI Distinc 438

355009089 MUZAMIL AHMED 2nd Div 294

355009090 AYUSH KUMAR Reap PH CH

355009091 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 287

355009092 LUXMI RANA Reap CH

355009093 RAHIL KATOCH 1st Div 334

355009094 AYUSH KATOCH Distinc 381

355009095 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 330

355009096 ARYAN BHAT 2nd Div 276

355009097 ARUN KATOCH Reap MH

355009098 SONAM SHARMA Reap MH

355009099 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 330

355009100 PEAUSH PARIHAR 1st Div 345

355009101 AMAN NATH 1st Div 297

355009102 AYUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 293

355009103 VANSHIKA KATOCH 2nd Div 288

355009104 CHANDROLLA DEVI 1st Div 338

355009105 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 305

355009106 SIMON BANOO Reap GN CH ES

355009107 DALJEET KOUR 1st Div 365

355009108 SEJAL DEVI 1st Div 316

355009109 AMAN SHARMA 2nd Div 277

355009110 SAHIL CHAMBYAL Distinc 423

GHSS Girls Doda550062

355010000 NASEEMA BANOO Reap PO PD

355010001 SAIKA JAVAID Reap GN ED

355010002 NAZIA BANU Reap EO PO

355010003 SABARIA NASEEM Distinc 384
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355010004 ALIZA BANOO Reap GN ED

355010005 ANOCE DEVI Reap ED PO

355010006 ROZIA AMIN 1st Div 331

355010007 SHENAZ KOSER Reap GN

355010008 HALEEMA BANO 2nd Div 286

355010009 AFREENA BANOO 2nd Div 282

355010010 PARVEENA BANOO 1st Div 311

355010011 AISHA BANOO 1st Div 302

355010012 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 316

355010013 PAYAL DHAR Distinc 424

355010014 SNAHIA THAKUR 1st Div 328

355010015 MADHU CHARAK Distinc 375

355010016 AMAN PREET Distinc 381

355010017 NISHAT ANJUM Reap GN UD ED

355010018 ARPITA DEVI 2nd Div 287

355010019 REHANA BANOO Reap GN ED PO

355010020 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN ED PO

355010021 NUSRAT BANOO 2nd Div 292

355010022 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 312

355010023 RADIKA DEVI Distinc 400

355010024 ASHU RANA 1st Div 365

355010025 MUSKAAN 1st Div 308

355010026 SAMIA KOUSAR Reap GN

355010027 SABIA NAAZ 1st Div 349

355010028 SHAFIA ANJUM Reap GN

355010029 SANJNA DEVI Failed

355010030 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN EO PO

355010031 RIDHI KRISHAN Reap GN HN EO PO

355010032 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

355010033 SHAFIA BANOO Reap GN ED PD

355010034 NUSRET BANOO Failed

355010035 AROFA BANOO 1st Div 297

355010036 SERAT BANOO Reap GN ED PO

355010037 KAVITA DEVI Reap GN PH CH

355010038 SIMRAN THAKUR Reap PH

355010039 ANKITA SHARMA Reap GN PH

355010040 AKRITI THAKUR Reap PH CH

355010041 TABASSUM KOUSAR1st Div 313

355010042 RUKHSANA BANOO Reap GN PH

355010043 SALMA BANOO 1st Div 335

355010044 MEHMOONA BANOO 1st Div 360

355010045 RUKAIYA BANOO Distinc 374

355010046 VIDHYA DEVI Reap GN PH CH ES

355010047 SOFIA BANOO 1st Div 312

355010048 KOMAL MANHAS 1st Div 342

355010049 SHAHNAZ AKHTER Distinc 382

355010050 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 403

355010051 ANJLI SHARMA Distinc 419

355010052 SOFYA BANOO 2nd Div 294

355010053 PRIYA RAKWAL 1st Div 346

355010054 AFROOZA KOUSAR 2nd Div 283

355010055 ARBA TABASSUM 1st Div 336

355010056 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH ES

355010057 KAJAL SHARMA Reap GN PH BI

355010058 MAIMOONA BANOO Failed

355010059 MINESHA DEVI Reap PH CH

355010060 SUFIAYA KOUSER Reap PH ES

Green Model HrSecSchool Doda550100

355010061 BAROOJ NAIK Distinc 463

355010062 NEHA THAKUR 1st Div 347

355010063 LOBZANG DOLMA Distinc 385

355010064 SHIKSHA KUMAR 1st Div 323

355010065 MOHSINA HAFIZ Distinc 377

355010066 SOBIA FAREED Distinc 372

355010067 TENZIN ANGMO 1st Div 338

355010068 NABILA FATIMA Distinc 423

355010069 ARSHITA BHAGAT Distinc 459

355010070 AKBAR JAHAN Distinc 381

355010071 MAHOOR IFROZ Distinc 413

355010072 SANA BINT E Distinc 410

355010073 SHIVANI ARYAN Distinc 464

355010074 SNOWBER JAAN Distinc 452

355010075 CHAVI SINGH Distinc 415

355010076 TANISHA RAJ Distinc 450

355010077 NILAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 407

355010078 TEJASWANI SINGH Distinc 433

355010079 LAVEEZA JAAN Distinc 446

355010080 SANGEETA DEVI Distinc 386

355010081 NIHERKA MANHAS 1st Div 342

355010082 SADIYA PARVEEN Distinc 442

355010083 FAREEHA NAZ Distinc 454

355010084 UZMA JAN Distinc 444

355010085 UROOSHI FATIMA Distinc 414

355010086 HADIA SHABNAM Distinc 457

355010087 SEERAT PARVEEN Distinc 468

355010088 REDHMA DEVI Distinc 408

355010089 MANVI DEVI Distinc 371

355010090 SANJANA RAJPUT Distinc 397

355010091 ABSHAH TABASSUM 1st Div 313

355010092 ALEESA JAVED Distinc 466

355010093 RASHIKA BIJYAL 1st Div 345

355010094 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 460

355010095 SNOBAR Distinc 467

355010096 DIKSHA DEVI Distinc 434

355010097 MANU DEVI 1st Div 362

355010098 KANISHKA SINGH Distinc 464

355010099 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 341

355010100 VIBHAVATI DEVI Distinc 405

355010101 AABROO JAN Distinc 416

355010102 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 466

355010103 MUKARISH Distinc 393

355010104 YOGITA SHARMA Distinc 389

355010105 SNEHA SHAN 1st Div 354

355010106 RIMPLE SHARMA Distinc 404

355010107 SUNIHA DEVI Distinc 442

355010108 TANIA FAREED Distinc 416

355010109 RUTBA HANIEF 1st Div 369

355010110 SIMRAN MANHAS Distinc 399

355010111 SOHA SEHAR Distinc 455

355010112 SABA KOUSER Distinc 396

355010113 SHEEMA JAAN Distinc 427

355010114 MEETALI MANHAS 1st Div 354

355010115 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 352

355010116 REYA CHANDAIL Distinc 380

GHSS Girls Doda550062

355011000 SANIA BANOO Reap GN ED PO

355011001 ROQUIA BANOO Reap ED PD

355011002 SABYA NAZIR Reap ED

355011003 NAZMA ASLAM Reap ED

355011004 ASYA BANOO 1st Div 327

355011005 VERSHA DEVI Reap HN ED

355011006 MEHFOOZA KOUSARReap ED PO

355011007 SUFIYA JAAN 1st Div 320

355011008 PREYA DEVI Distinc 392

355011009 PRIYANKA BHAGAT Distinc 370

355011010 RUHI HASSAN Distinc 396

355011011 SUMARA SAFDER Distinc 407

355011012 SAIRA BANOO 1st Div 322

355011013 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 306

355011014 MANVI DEVI Distinc 391

355011015 MUNEEBA Distinc 409
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355011016 MARYA BATOOL 1st Div 329

355011017 SHABNUM AKHTER 1st Div 306

355011018 HADIA NOOR Distinc 428

355011019 NAILA NUSRAT 1st Div 358

355011020 SAHIDA BANOO Distinc 412

355011021 ASIYA ASHRAF Distinc 373

355011022 RIMPI DEVI Reap ED

355011023 MEHAK JAN Reap EO PO

355011024 WARSHA DEVI Reap ED PD

355011025 SHEHNAZA BANOO Reap GN EO ED PO

355011026 MUSKAN MANHAS Reap ED PO

355011027 NAZIA BANOO Reap ED

355011028 SAMIA BARKET Reap PH CH

355011029 SHARIQA SULAMON 2nd Div 283

355011030 MONAKASHI 1st Div 336

355011031 IQRA MUKHTIAR 1st Div 313

355011032 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 363

355011033 SABIA MUKHTIAR Reap PH CH

355011034 ANJLI BAGHAT Distinc 411

355011035 SUMERA KOUSSAR Reap PH CH BI

355011036 ULFATA BANOO Reap GN PH CH

355011037 NAFEESA Reap PH

355011038 REEMPAL DEVI Reap PH CH ES

355011039 USHA DEVI Reap PH CH

355011040 BASIRAT TABASUM 1st Div 304

355011041 HABEEBA RAHMAN Distinc 433

355011042 MAHNOOR BANOO Distinc 420

355011043 MEHFOOZA JAAN 1st Div 326

355011044 AFIA KOUSAR Reap PH

355011045 DARSHANA DEVI 1st Div 311

355011046 SAFOORA 1st Div 336

355011047 TAIBA TABASSUM 1st Div 316

355011048 NADIA BANOO Reap PH

355011049 SANIA PARVAEZ 1st Div 369

Shaheen Public School Doda550099

355011050 AWANTIKA Reap EO

355011051 SANIYA KHURSHEEDDistinc 426

355011052 MIZBA BANOO Distinc 469

355011053 MADIHA Distinc 418

355011054 MITALI MAHAJAN 1st Div 298

355011055 NIDHA NOOR Distinc 427

355011056 AIZA ANNAYAT Distinc 408

355011057 HAFSAH Distinc 394

355011058 INSHA FATHMA Distinc 467

355011059 ISRA MASOOD Distinc 415

355011060 JAIYA SHARMA 1st Div 320

355011061 NOUSHEEN BATOOL 1st Div 342

355011062 AFIFA JAVEED Distinc 411

355011063 KOMAL SURMAL Reap CH

355011064 AAIQA TABASSUM Distinc 422

355011065 FIZA FATIMA Distinc 402

355011066 HASIBA AEJAZ Distinc 383

355011067 SEERAT BANO Distinc 439

355011068 RUSHDA JAVED Distinc 410

355011069 AREEBA MEHMOOD Distinc 472

355011070 SAFEENA KOUSER 1st Div 346

355011071 SHARISH GUL Distinc 439

355011072 POOJA DEVI Distinc 406

355011073 HUMERA ANJUM Distinc 395

355011074 HADIQA SYED Distinc 382

355011075 ARUB FATIMA Distinc 381

355011076 ATIYA JHANGIR Distinc 393

355011077 SANIA TABASSUM 1st Div 355

355011078 AZRA ANJUM 1st Div 329

355011079 MUSHARAT BANOO Reap PH CH

355011080 AQSA BANOO Distinc 433

355011081 SALMA MEHAK 1st Div 358

355011082 BILQEES FOZIYA 1st Div 323

355011083 SHAFIA KOUSAR 1st Div 348

355011084 MASARAT JAAN 1st Div 336

355011085 ASRA BANOO Distinc 452

355011086 ZAINAB SADIQA Distinc 424

355011087 RUQIA BASEER Distinc 398

355011088 FIZA SEHAR BUTT 1st Div 315

355011089 ASMA TABASSUM Distinc 389

355011090 AFIFA NAWAZ Distinc 394

355011091 MAVISH FATIMA Distinc 399

355011092 SABIYA NIGHAT Distinc 382

355011093 SALIQA QAYOOM 1st Div 333

355011094 IFRAH TABASSUM Distinc 375

355011095 NAFISA TABASSUM 1st Div 335

355011096 SABIA TABASSUM 1st Div 301

355011097 INSHA SHAFI Reap CH

355011098 SHAMEEMA AJAZ 1st Div 320

355011099 SHEETAL JARAL 2nd Div 289

355011100 IQRA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

355011101 MUNAZAH 1st Div 331

355011102 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 312

Faradia Model Higher Sec School, Doda550102

355011103 SAIMA TABASSUM 1st Div 330

355011104 MAHIREENA BANOO Distinc 437

355011105 SOMEYA BANOO Reap ED

355011106 SANIA TABASSUM 1st Div 352

355011107 SADIA TABASSUM 1st Div 364

355011108 IFRAH SADIA Distinc 443

355011109 TOFIZA BANOO Reap ED

355011110 ADIBA TABASSUM 1st Div 369

355011111 SUMEERA SHABNAMDistinc 381

355011112 SARA KHAN 1st Div 352

355011113 MISBAH FATIMA Distinc 412

355011114 RIFAT ARA Distinc 422

355011115 HAFSA TABASSUM Distinc 405

355011116 RABIA BANOO Distinc 392

355011117 AYESHA TABASSUM Distinc 472

355011118 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 358

355011119 AQSA JAAN Reap PH

355011120 YASMEENA NAZIR 1st Div 353

355011121 MAHINE BANOO 1st Div 326

355011122 IQRA AKHTAR Distinc 387

355011123 RUFEENA BANOO 1st Div 353

355011124 SUMBAL YASMEEN 1st Div 349

355011125 SABAHAT NISAR Reap PH CH BI

355011126 AASIA BANOO Reap PH CH ES

355011127 SUHANA SAIF 1st Div 336

355011128 NAVERA TABASSUM Reap PH

355011129 INSHA PARVEEN Reap PH CH

355011130 NAZRA NOOR WANI Reap PH CH BI ES

355011131 FARHANA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI ES

355011132 ARZOO TABASSUM Reap PH CH BI

355011133 MUBEENA BANOO Reap PH BI

GHSS Boys Doda550061

355012000 MANMEET BHAGAT 1st Div 309

355012001 DHEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 358

355012002 AMAN RUKWAL 1st Div 349

355012003 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 362

355012004 MOHD ADREES Reap HY

355012005 TASEER AHMED Reap GN PO

355012006 RAFAQAT ALI 1st Div 319

355012007 RAMNEET SINGH 1st Div 341

355012008 ARJUN SINGH Reap EO
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355012009 AMIT SINGH Reap EO HY

355012010 NASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 284

355012011 KHALID NAJEEB Reap GN PR

355012012 NASIR HUSSAIN Failed

355012013 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 423

355012014 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 344

355012015 MULK RAJ Reap PH CH

355012016 ZAHID RAJA Reap PH BI

355012017 MURTZA AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355012018 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 314

355012019 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap PH CH BI

355012020 SHEIKH MAJID Distinc 378

355012021 MAJID HUSSAIN Reap CH

355012022 NAIER HUSSAIN Reap PH

355012023 VICKY KUMAR 1st Div 319

355012024 MOUZIM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

355012025 ANWAR UL HAQ 2nd Div 292

355012026 SURYA DEEP 1st Div 337

355012027 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 328

355012028 MOHAMMAD IDREES 1st Div 304

355012029 AZHAR MEHMOOD Reap PH CH BI

355012030 TASIR MALIK Reap PH BI

355012031 BIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 344

355012032 UMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 343

355012033 AJAZ ASLAM 2nd Div 274

355012034 ARVIND KASHORE Distinc 443

355012035 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 356

355012036 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 326

355012037 RAMAN PARTAB 1st Div 320

355012038 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 328

355012039 SHABIR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355012040 YAWER NAZIR 1st Div 300

355012041 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 316

355012042 MANESH SHARMA 1st Div 349

355012043 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 325

355012044 ADARASH MANHAS 1st Div 311

355012045 NIKHAL KUMAR 1st Div 358

355012046 ARYAN MEGWAN Distinc 418

355012047 SHIVAM KUMAR Distinc 441

355012048 JASVEER SINGH Reap PH

355012049 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 286

355012050 OMAN IQBAL 1st Div 315

355012051 VIKAS BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

355012052 JASVEER SINGH Reap PH CH

355012053 SALMAN AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

355012054 ABUZAR AHMED MIRReap PH CH

355012055 ANCHAL SINGH Reap CH

355012056 ANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 281

355012057 KARTIK SINGH Reap PH CH

355012058 MUZAMMIL BASHIR Reap PH CH BI

355012059 MOHAMMAD UMAR Reap CH

355012060 SUMIT SINGH CHIB Reap PH CH BI

355012061 RAVI SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

355012062 MUNYEEM TARIQ Reap GN PH CH BI

355012063 ASHWANI KATOCH 2nd Div 267

355012064 DANISH HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

355012065 AMIT ANAND 2nd Div 256

355012066 KRISH 2nd Div 290

355012067 RAHAT AHMED Reap CH

355012068 MOHAMMED SAMI 1st Div 305

355012069 SURYA PRATAP 2nd Div 284

355012070 SHAWAN CHANDAIL Reap CH

355012071 SOHEEB ASHIQ Reap PH CH

355012072 MOHD ASIF Failed

Green Model HrSecSchool Doda550100

355012073 ANISH SINGH 1st Div 367

355012074 UMAR GUL Reap PH

355012075 VAASU ARYAN 1st Div 333

355012076 AYUSH SINGH Reap PH CH

355012077 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 376

355012078 SATYAM SHARMA 1st Div 332

355012079 ANSHUMAN SINGH 1st Div 357

355012080 MOHAMMAD TALHA Distinc 411

355012081 MANMEET KUMAR Distinc 457

355012082 NAZEEF UR REHMANDistinc 450

355012083 SANUSH SUMBRIA Distinc 446

355012084 VISHWA NATH Distinc 428

355012085 SUMIT Distinc 405

355012086 SUNIL SHARMA Distinc 402

355012087 JATTIN SINGH Distinc 395

355012088 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 450

355012089 ANKIT BHARDWAAJ Distinc 383

355012090 MOHIT SINGH Distinc 442

355012091 AYUSH BABU Distinc 381

355012092 SUJAL KUMAR Distinc 377

355012093 MOHAMMAD Distinc 426

355012094 JANU SHARMA 1st Div 367

355012095 DEV THAKUR 1st Div 333

355012096 GAURAV SINGH 1st Div 354

355012097 VIJAY SINGH Distinc 383

355012098 DIVIJ THAKUR 1st Div 347

355012099 MOHD IBRAHIM 1st Div 351

355012100 SHAHZAIB BIN Distinc 409

355012101 KASHIF RAJA Distinc 436

355012102 FARIED ASHRAF 1st Div 358

Faradia Model Higher Sec School, Doda550102

355012103 MUSAIB RAFIQ Distinc 396

355012104 MOHD ASIF Reap GN

355012105 MUZAMIL SHABIR 1st Div 321

355012106 AATIF BASHIR Distinc 429

355012107 DILAWAR IBRAHIM Distinc 398

355012108 IDREES AHMED Distinc 435

355012109 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 363

355012110 TOSEEF AHMED SEE Distinc 395

355012111 OWAIS WANI 2nd Div 292

355012112 REHAAN SHOUKAT Reap CH

355012113 SALMAN AHMED Distinc 378

355012114 ZAHID NAWAZ Distinc 409

355012115 MOHD TASEEN Distinc 435

355012116 BILAL AHMED MALIK1st Div 358

355012117 SALMAN KHAN 1st Div 353

355012118 YASEEN RAHIE Distinc 400

355012119 SAMEER UL HAQ 1st Div 342

355012120 MUDASSIR AHMED Distinc 382

355012121 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN Distinc 472

355012122 UMAR NISSAR 1st Div 300

355012123 ZAEEM ASHIQ 2nd Div 286

355012124 IMRAN BHAT 1st Div 348

355012125 TOUSIF SHAHI 1st Div 325

355012126 ADIL HUSSAIN Distinc 417

355012127 ZAYEEM LATIEF 1st Div 306

355012128 SAMEER FAROOQ 2nd Div 289

355012129 AYAN IRSHAD Reap CH BI

355012130 MOHAMMAD HAMZA 1st Div 350

355012131 ASIF IQBAL Reap CH

355012132 JUNAID JAVEED Distinc 434

355012133 NASIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

355012134 ABDUL WAJID 2nd Div 292

355012135 SAMIULLAH 1st Div 321

355012136 ATHER PERVEZ 2nd Div 281

355012137 YASSIR HAMID BATT 2nd Div 270
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355012138 TALHA BIN TARIQ Reap CH BI

355012139 SHOIB AKHTAR 2nd Div 284

355012140 ARBAZ AHMED 1st Div 302

GHSS Boys Doda550061

355013000 TOUFEEQ AHMED 1st Div 351

355013001 PIYUSH THAKUR Distinc 380

355013002 SANKAIT RAKWAL 2nd Div 287

355013003 AERAFF HUSSAIN Reap AY EO

355013004 PRANAY KUMAR 2nd Div 287

355013005 MAHESH PARIHAR Reap AY

355013006 RAVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 284

355013007 ISHAN ASHOK Distinc 397

355013008 PRAMOD DEV 1st Div 333

355013009 RAYAL SINGH 1st Div 358

355013010 WASEEM AKRAM Reap HY

355013011 NADEEM UL ISLAM 1st Div 340

355013012 TASKEEN AHMED 1st Div 314

355013013 ZAFFRULLAH 1st Div 338

355013014 WASEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 292

355013015 SAWAN KUMAR Reap PO PD

355013016 MOHD MUDASAR 2nd Div 274

355013017 SYED MOMIEN 1st Div 354

355013018 IMRAN AHMED Reap GN EO

355013019 ATIF HUSSAIN Reap GN PO PD

355013020 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

355013021 TARIQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

355013022 MOHD ZAHID 2nd Div 259

355013023 HAMRAZ AHMED Distinc 378

355013024 MOHD ASIF Distinc 453

355013025 ANUJ SHARMA Reap PH

355013026 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap PH CH BI

355013027 MOHD TOUSEEF 1st Div 352

355013028 TOUSEEF AHMED 1st Div 351

355013029 FIZAN AHMED BHAT 1st Div 325

355013030 GAZI HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355013031 AJAY SINGH Reap PH

355013032 USMAN TARIQ Reap PH CH

355013033 SUMIT KATOCH Distinc 431

355013034 SAJAD AHMED Reap PH PD

355013035 ZUBAIR ABBAS 1st Div 326

355013036 ANZAR IRFAN Distinc 397

355013037 HAMIR UR REHMAN Reap PH

355013038 DANISH YOUSAF Distinc 385

355013039 DENASH SHARMA 1st Div 321

355013040 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 351

355013041 MITHAN VEER Distinc 413

355013042 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 361

355013043 ALOK SINGH Reap PH

355013044 QAYID ADEEL 1st Div 301

355013045 ROHAN SINGH Reap PH PD

355013046 TAHIR HUSSAIN Reap PH

355013047 NAVAID KIFFAYAT Reap PH BI

355013048 HUSHYAR SINGH Reap PH CH

355013049 AAKASH SALATIYA Failed

355013050 KAMAL SINGH Reap PH

355013051 TASEEM AHMED Reap PH CH

355013052 SAQIB RASHID NAIK Reap PH BI

355013053 VINOD KUMAR Reap PH BI

355013054 TUFEEQ IQBAL Failed

355013055 SUJAL SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

355013056 JASWANT SINGH Reap PH CH

Shaheen Public School Doda550099

355013057 MUSVIR UL ISLAM Distinc 470

355013058 SALIQ RIAZ 1st Div 367

355013059 MURTAZA RAFIQ Distinc 423

355013060 AHMED ABDULLAH 1st Div 328

355013061 MUHAMMAD Distinc 430

355013062 TOUSEEF HAIDER Distinc 436

355013063 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDDistinc 476

355013064 MUBASSHER AHMEDDistinc 441

355013065 MOHAMMAD AREEB Distinc 382

355013066 FAIZAN FAROOQ 1st Div 343

355013067 BURHAN KHAN Distinc 375

355013068 ZAIN ALI DEV Distinc 396

355013069 MANDEEP THAKUR Reap PH CH

355013070 MOHAMMAD HAMZA Distinc 452

355013071 AUNZUR AHMED Distinc 400

355013072 MUDESAR NIAZ Distinc 445

355013073 RUKHAN SHAFI 1st Div 332

355013074 ABBU HAMZA Distinc 432

355013075 ABUZAR 1st Div 358

355013076 MUSARAT AHMED Distinc 433

355013077 FURQAN SHAFI 1st Div 350

355013078 ABHAY SHARMA Reap PH

355013079 ABDUL DAYIM Reap PH CH

355013080 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 339

355013081 ADIL HUSSAIN BATT Distinc 412

355013082 ARYAN SINGH Reap PH CH

355013083 MUSAVIR AHMED Reap PH CH

355013084 SYED FAISAL 1st Div 333

355013085 MOHD RAZWAN Reap PH CH

355013086 MUSHAFIQ AMIN 1st Div 325

355013087 ARSALAN RIAZ Reap PH

355013088 ARBAB SHARIEF 1st Div 308

355013089 MUBASHIR AFTAB 1st Div 363

355013090 REHAAN AHMED 1st Div 341

355013091 BURHAN AHMED Distinc 396

355013092 AQIB JAVEED Distinc 381

355013093 AQIB HUSSAIN Distinc 428

355013094 HUZAIFA BIN GAZI Reap PH CH

355013095 MOHAMMAD Distinc 402

355013096 MOHAMMAD ZAHID 1st Div 355

355013097 MOHAMMAD REHAN Distinc 376

355013098 ZUHAIB MASHRAFI 1st Div 344

355013099 MAHBOOB AHMED Distinc 409

355013100 UMAR IQBAL Distinc 416

355013101 SHAHID MUSHTAQ Distinc 404

355013102 KAMRAN SHAMIM 1st Div 363

355013103 UBAID FAROOQ 1st Div 316

355013104 NASIR BILAL Reap PH CH

355013105 SYED MOHAMMAD Distinc 378

355013106 DAWOOD ILLAHI Distinc 422

355013107 MAJID SALEEM Reap PH

355013108 NAFEES UR Distinc 460

355013109 MOHD USMAN Distinc 415

355013110 ROVAID AYOUB 1st Div 322

355013111 MOEIN SARWAR Distinc 391

355013112 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 438

355013113 RAJIVE BIJYAL 1st Div 320

355013114 PRATHAM KUMAR Distinc 405

Green Model HrSecSchool Doda550100

355013115 ABBU UMAR SANI Distinc 392

355013116 UDAY VANSH Reap PH

355013117 AKSHIT SINGH 1st Div 366

355013118 SUHAIB RIYAZ Distinc 429

355013119 ANKIT KUMAR Distinc 373

355013120 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 389

355013121 SUJAL SINGH Distinc 397

355013122 AYUSH THAKUR Distinc 434



( 12 )

355013123 SAIYAM SHARMA Distinc 478

355013124 ARJUN KUMAR Distinc 422

355013125 SUMIT KOTWAL Distinc 392

355013126 DANISH ALI Distinc 412

355013127 MOHD IDREES BUTT 1st Div 362

355013128 MOMIN HAFEEZ Distinc 425

355013129 NAJAM US SAQIB Distinc 438

355013130 VANSH SHAN Distinc 468

355013131 RINCHEN NAMGYAL Distinc 461

355013132 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 445

355013133 IMRAN AHMED Distinc 433

355013134 FAIZAN ALI Distinc 445

355013135 ROCKY PARIHAR Distinc 375

355013136 SYED MOHD NASHIT Distinc 399

355013137 MOHAMMAD Distinc 437

355013138 ANIT THAKUR Distinc 409

355013139 SUMIT KOTWAL Distinc 380

355013140 ARUN SINGH Distinc 441

355013141 ANKUSH CHANDAIL Distinc 433

355013142 SUMIT CHAMBYAL Distinc 373

355013143 MOHD SALMAN 1st Div 350

355013144 SUJAL KUMAR Distinc 381

355013145 FAHEEM AHMED Distinc 373

GHSS Girls Doda550062

355014000 SHIVALI KOTWAL 2nd Div 254

355014001 SADIYA BANOO Reap ED ES

355014002 KOMAL SHARMA Reap GN ED

355014003 HUZIFA BANOO Distinc 377

355014004 INSHA FATIMA Distinc 405

355014005 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 310

355014006 SONAM DEVI 1st Div 325

355014007 SONAM DEVI 1st Div 323

355014008 DUAA FATIMA Distinc 378

355014009 SOBIA BANOO 1st Div 305

355014010 SABA BANOO 1st Div 331

355014011 SHABEENA BANOO 1st Div 332

355014012 ARPITA THAKUR Distinc 391

355014013 SHIWANI DEVI 1st Div 295

355014014 KUBBRA TABASSUM1st Div 295

355014015 KOSAR TABASSUM 2nd Div 287

355014016 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 310

355014017 FIZA TABASSUM 2nd Div 277

355014018 IQRA BANOO Distinc 392

355014019 SHAZIA BANOO Distinc 390

355014020 HALEEMA BANOO Distinc 380

355014021 AAISHA SADDIQA 1st Div 336

355014022 ATEEBA TABASSUM Reap BI

355014023 KOMAL MANHAS 1st Div 306

355014024 BHAWNA DEVI 1st Div 367

355014025 ARJUMAN SHABNAM1st Div 338

355014026 MEENAKSHI KUMARI1st Div 345

355014027 MAYA DEVI Reap MH

355014028 KANIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 277

355014029 SANIA ASHIQ 1st Div 307

355014030 VIKSHA BHAGAT 2nd Div 278

355014031 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 262

355014032 HASEEBA BATOOL 2nd Div 272

355014033 RAHIDA KOUSAR 1st Div 325

355014034 FATIMA TABASSUM Distinc 391

355014035 IRAM JI 1st Div 321

355014036 SEHRISH TABASSUMReap PH PD

355014037 KUSHWA DEVI 2nd Div 292

355014038 SHAMSUL AARA Distinc 430

355014039 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH

355014040 KOMAL DEVI 2nd Div 281

355014041 SONAM THAKUR Reap PH BI

355014042 SONAL SHARMA 2nd Div 270

355014043 PUSHKILA MANHAS Failed

355014044 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 323

355014045 INSHA TABASSUM Reap GN

355014046 FARHANA Distinc 403

355014047 SHAZIA BANOO 1st Div 354

355014048 HEENA PARVEEN Distinc 383

355014049 ZULIKHA ANJUM 2nd Div 282

355014050 SUMAIRA 1st Div 336

355014051 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 300

355014052 SIMRAN PARIHAR 1st Div 310

355014053 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 285

355014054 SUMERA SAJAD 2nd Div 282

Paramount Public High School Tondwah
Doda

550101

355014055 RIYA THAKUR Distinc 417

355014056 PALLAVI SHARMA Distinc 444

355014057 DIVYANSHI MANHAS Distinc 411

355014058 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 372

355014059 SNEHA THAKUR Distinc 390

355014060 MEHAK KOTWAL Distinc 454

355014061 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 355

355014062 PALVI DEVI Distinc 387

355014063 NEHARIKA SINGH 2nd Div 292

355014064 SANEHA RANI 1st Div 336

355014065 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 362

355014066 NITU THAKUR 1st Div 355

355014067 PALAK MANHAS 1st Div 339

355014068 NIDHI SURMAL 1st Div 336

355014069 RIDHI SINGH Distinc 427

355014070 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 387

355014071 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 351

355014072 SIMRAN MANHAS 1st Div 303

355014073 MUSKAN ARYAN 1st Div 360

355014074 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 358

355014075 MUSKAN 1st Div 348

355014076 KAJAL RAKWAL Reap GN ES

355014077 SIMRAN 2nd Div 253

355014078 ANKITA DEVI 1st Div 315

355014079 KOMAL RAINA Reap ES

355014080 SHEETAL BHAGAT Distinc 430

355014081 KRITEEKA DEVI 1st Div 298

Chenab Valley Public School Doda WZ550103

355014082 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 388

355014083 PAKIZA ASHRAF Distinc 399

355014084 NITALIA BHAGAT 1st Div 323

355014085 ZOYA Distinc 456

355014086 AAISHA SADDIQA Distinc 395

355014087 SAILA BATOOL Distinc 389

355014088 YUSRA MEHRAJ Distinc 413

355014089 SHINAM KOUSAR Distinc 397

355014090 SANJNA SHARMA 1st Div 303

355014091 MUSKAN BHARTI Distinc 440

355014092 SONIA BHUTYAL 1st Div 357

355014093 RAFIT BANOO Distinc 436

355014094 KISWA NOOR Distinc 388

355014095 AQSA NAZ 1st Div 352

355014096 UZMA BANOO Reap GG PO ES

355014097 QAISER HAFIZ RESHIDistinc 407

355014098 NOOR FATIMA 1st Div 296

355014099 ALIZA KHANUM 1st Div 352

355014100 ABROO ALI 1st Div 337

355014101 SEHAR MIR Reap PH CH MH

355014102 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 382
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355014103 INSHA QAYOOM 1st Div 353

355014104 SHEENAM Reap BI

355014105 GUL TAIBA 2nd Div 293

355014106 AIRA RATHER 1st Div 332

355014107 ZEENAT PARVEEN 1st Div 335

355014108 SEHRISH BANOO 1st Div 326

355014109 ZUHA SADIQ Distinc 370

355014110 MUNIBA JAN Distinc 389

355014111 AYANA TABASSUM Reap GN PH CH BI

355014112 SABIQA ANJUM 1st Div 309

355014113 GUNJAN SINGH 1st Div 343

355014114 SNOBER JAAN 1st Div 314

355014115 SADIYA BATOOL 1st Div 353

355014116 SAHREEN JAVED 1st Div 357

355014117 RAHAT UN NISSA 1st Div 330

355014118 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 287

355014119 ATIYA RIAZ MALIK 1st Div 318

355014120 HURIYA FATIMA 1st Div 352

355014121 SHEEZA SHAFIA Reap GN

355014122 IQRA TABASSUM 2nd Div 260

355014123 HUMA TABASSUM 1st Div 339

355014124 UMMAYA 1st Div 319

355014125 DUA BATOOL Distinc 430

355014126 BHUMIKA MAHAJAN Distinc 410

355014127 ARUSHI Distinc 382

355014128 MAHAM LATIFI Distinc 411

355014129 SUHANI RUKWAL 1st Div 365

355014130 INSHA BANOO 2nd Div 283

GHSS Boys Doda550061

355015000 MONIK THAKUR 1st Div 318

355015001 MANZOOR AHMED 1st Div 351

355015002 MOHD SHAH NAWAZ Reap GN HY PO

355015003 SABIT HAFEEZ 1st Div 299

355015004 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 430

355015005 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN PO HE

355015006 AZEM JAN 2nd Div 264

355015007 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 412

355015008 MURTAZA AHMED Failed

355015009 SHADAB HUSSAIN Reap ED PO

355015010 RASHID ASHRAF Reap EO ED

355015011 SAQIB HUSSAIN Reap UD PD

355015012 AQIB HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH BI

355015013 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

355015014 SAHIL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

355015015 SAQIB YOUSF Reap CH BI

355015016 HUZAIFA Distinc 462

355015017 TOUFEEQ AHMED Reap PH CH

355015018 NARINDER SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

355015019 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

355015020 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

355015021 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 345

355015022 TARUN PARIHAR Distinc 398

355015023 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Reap GN PH CH BI

355015024 FAIZ AHMED 1st Div 299

355015025 RONICK KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

355015026 SAHIL SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

355015027 BALWANT SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

355015028 ANKIT SINGH 2nd Div 278

355015029 MOHD AFZAL 1st Div 354

355015030 SHARNAM SINGH Reap PH

355015031 FAIZAN HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355015032 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

355015033 TAZEEM ZUBAIR 1st Div 298

355015034 TANVIR ZUBAIR Reap CH

355015035 SHAMIM AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355015036 PARBET SINGH Reap CH BI

355015037 SANDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH BI

355015038 AKASH SINGH Distinc 390

355015039 IRFAN AHMED Failed

355015040 HAMIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

355015041 SAHIL Failed

355015042 BILAL AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

355015043 SHADAB BATT Reap PH CH BI PD

355015044 DEEPAK SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

Shaheen Public School Doda550099

355015045 MUTAIN FARID Reap CH

355015046 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 308

355015047 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 299

355015048 RAHAT RASHID 1st Div 368

355015049 SAHIL HUSSAIN Distinc 370

355015050 KHURSHEED AHMEDDistinc 415

355015051 MOHD YASEEN Reap PH CH

355015052 MOHD TOWHEED 1st Div 314

355015053 MOHAMMAD MUMIN Reap PH CH BI

355015054 ARUN SHARMA Reap CH

355015055 MOHD AHSAN KHAN Reap PH CH

355015056 TAZEEM AHMED Reap PH CH BI ES

355015057 MUSRAT AYOUB Reap CH

355015058 TASIR AHMED WANI Failed

355015059 DAWOOD JAVED Failed

355015060 ANKUSH SINGH Reap PH CH ES

355015061 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH

355015062 DEEPAK CHANDAIL Reap CH ES

355015063 VIKAS BHAGAT Reap GN CH

355015064 ABU UZHAIR Reap PH CH ES

355015065 WANISH RAJ Reap CH

355015066 AMIR KHAN Reap PH CH BI ES

355015067 SUJAL SINGH Reap PH CH ES

355015068 HADIE FAROOQ Reap CH BI ES

355015069 SALMAN AYOUB Reap GN PH CH

Paramount Public High School Tondwah
Doda

550101

355015070 SHUBAM GIRI Distinc 384

355015071 SHUBAM BALI Distinc 389

355015072 PYUSH SINGH 1st Div 322

355015073 SAHIL PURWAL 1st Div 351

355015074 ROHIT PARIHAR Reap PH CH MH

355015075 AADARSH KUMAR Distinc 370

355015076 ADITYA THAKUR Reap CH

355015077 NIKHIL SINGH Reap CH

355015078 RAMAN KATOCH Distinc 415

355015079 SONU SHARMA Distinc 385

355015080 KIRTAN SHARMA 1st Div 344

355015081 ISHAN SHARMA Distinc 382

355015082 NITISH SINGH Reap CH MH

355015083 RAEIS IRSHAD 1st Div 326

355015084 ADITYA SINGH SHAN1st Div 314

355015085 KARAN VEER 1st Div 340

355015086 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 381

355015087 ARUN KUMAR Reap CH

355015088 JUG PREET 1st Div 364

355015089 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 323

355015090 NEKHIL KOTWAL 1st Div 332

355015091 ROHIT SHAN 1st Div 312

355015092 RANA RANBIR 2nd Div 276

355015093 RAJESHWAR SINGH 2nd Div 272

355015094 KARAN SINGH Reap CH

355015095 RAHUL SUMBRIA Reap PH

355015096 RAVI SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

355015097 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 275
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Chenab Valley Public School Doda WZ550103

355015098 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 321

355015099 SHUHAB LATIF 2nd Div 294

355015100 SHADAB UL MAJIED 1st Div 323

355015101 UMAIR SHAFI Reap GN GG HY PD

355015102 MUDASIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272

355015103 SAADATULLAH 1st Div 368

355015104 AIYAN GULZAR Reap MH

355015105 DIKSHAN PARIHAR Reap EO PD

355015106 JASHI MOHD 1st Div 356

355015107 REHAN LONE Reap EO PD

355015108 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 346

355015109 ABHIJEET PRINCE 1st Div 306

355015110 RATTAN LAL 2nd Div 247

355015111 ZULFQAR ALI Distinc 377

355015112 MOHD MUDASSIR Reap GN PD

355015113 FARMAN JAVED 1st Div 353

355015114 BILAL AHMED Distinc 385

355015115 REHAN FAYAZ Reap PH CH

355015116 MOHD JUNAID Distinc 390

355015117 ZEESHAN ABASS Reap CH

355015118 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 354

355015119 MOHD AZAD Reap PH CH MH

355015120 MOHD MAROOF 1st Div 322

355015121 RAHIM UL BASHER Reap PH CH PD

355015122 MOHD SHEEZAN 1st Div 309

355015123 ARBAZ AHMED 1st Div 320

355015124 YAWER AMIN Reap CH MH

355015125 MUSAWER SHAFI Reap PH CH

355015126 SAHIL FAREED 2nd Div 291

355015127 ARSALAN AHMED Distinc 388

355015128 SUHAIB TAK Reap PH CH

355015129 SHAKIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 303

355015130 SUJAL BANSI Distinc 384

355015131 SAMEER AHMED Distinc 395

355015132 KAMIL UL ISLAM Reap CH ES

355015133 SHAHBAZ 2nd Div 268

355015134 SAYED DAYIM 1st Div 346

355015135 MOHD ARHAN Reap PH CH

355015136 YASH DEV RANA Reap GN PH CH

355015137 YASIR IRFAT Reap PH CH

355015138 MUZAMIL YOUSF 1st Div 364

355015139 ARBAZ RAJA Reap CH

355015140 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH PD

355015141 NITIN RAKWAL 2nd Div 284

355015142 YAMEEN FAROOQ Reap CH

355015143 NEHAAN AHMED Reap PH CH

355015144 MOHD TAHIR IMRAN 1st Div 307

355015145 MANJEET KUMAR Failed

355015146 SUJAL SINGH RANA Reap PH CH

355015147 MOHD ZEESHAN Reap PH CH PD

355015148 IBRAHIM MALIK 1st Div 338

355015149 SUJAL KUMAR Reap PH CH

GHSS Girls Bhaderwah560019

356000000 MALIHA AZIM Distinc 412

356000001 ALIA BANOO Distinc 407

356000002 MUSKAN BANOO Reap GN

356000003 MANISHA KOMAL Reap GN HN PO

356000004 POOJA DEVI Reap HN ED

356000005 NAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 269

356000006 SANIA BANOO 2nd Div 286

356000007 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 282

356000008 ARPNA DEVI 1st Div 295

356000009 MUSKAN SHAN 2nd Div 277

356000010 GAGANPREET KOUR1st Div 320

356000011 SNEHA KOTWAL 1st Div 328

356000012 PAYAL BHAGAT 2nd Div 264

356000013 VISHALI Distinc 430

356000014 SIMRAN KOTWAL Distinc 399

356000015 SIMRIN KATTAL 1st Div 342

356000016 NEITKA DUTT Distinc 398

356000017 DEEPAKSHI 1st Div 304

356000018 SHAFIA KOUSER Reap GN ED PD

356000019 AFIA KOUSER Reap PD

356000020 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 301

356000021 TULSI DEVI Reap GN PD

356000022 TANIKA DEVI Failed

356000023 GEETA DEV I Reap MH

356000024 IQRA TABASSUM 1st Div 335

356000025 KANIKA SHARMA 1st Div 358

356000026 POOJA RANI Reap GN CS

356000027 REENU DEVI Reap GN PD

356000028 SAHIBA ZAHOOR 2nd Div 273

356000029 TABIA BANO Reap GN PD

356000030 ANURADHA Reap GN HN ED PD

356000031 SHAZIA BANO Reap GN ED

356000032 AYERA TABASUM Reap GN UD PO

356000033 LALITA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

356000034 MAHVISH RAFIQ Distinc 438

356000035 FAZEELA MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH BI PD

356000036 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 296

356000037 SHAGUN SHARMA 1st Div 369

356000038 AAYSHA BANO Reap PH CH

356000039 ZANIB KOUSER 2nd Div 293

356000040 AABROO ANJUM Distinc 383

356000041 SAHIBA BUTT 1st Div 342

356000042 SOLIHA MANZOOR 1st Div 343

356000043 RIDHIMA KOTWAL Distinc 434

356000044 NANDITA KATAL Distinc 410

356000045 SEMRETI DEVI 1st Div 349

356000046 SIMRAN DEVI Reap PH

356000047 JIVIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 334

356000048 SAKSHI KOTWAL 1st Div 322

356000049 SANIYA MANHAS 2nd Div 278

356000050 SADIYA JANAT 1st Div 324

356000051 MARIA TABASSUM 1st Div 303

356000052 SNEHA DEVI Reap CH BI

356000053 PALKA DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

356000054 SHAGUFTA Reap PH BI

356000055 SNEHA BHARTI 1st Div 359

356000056 SHAGUN BHARTI Distinc 381

356000057 ARISHA BATOOL Distinc 479

356000058 TAHLEEL AMIN Reap MH

356000059 AASTHA CHANDER Distinc 400

356000060 SUNNA 1st Div 349

356000061 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 368

356000062 UMA SALMA SHEIKH 1st Div 346

356000063 UROOSH FATIMA 1st Div 302

356000064 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 288

356000065 MUSKHAN HAZARI 1st Div 343

356000066 AIMAN 1st Div 341

356000067 ZYNAH IMRAN BUTT Reap PH

356000068 ALINA Reap PH

356000069 IESHA TARIQ 1st Div 327

356000070 UROOJ FATIMA Reap GN PH CH BI

356000071 FADYA ANJUM Reap PH

356000072 SABIA TANVEER Reap PH

356000073 ZAINAB SHAHEENA Reap PH CH BI:MH  54

356000074 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 344

356000075 ZEENAT FATIMA 1st Div 314

356000076 MUBASHIRA Distinc 432
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356000077 SIMRAN BHAGAT Reap GN PH BI

356000078 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 368

356000079 SMILE UTTAM Reap PH CH

356000080 SMAYA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

356000081 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 318

356000082 AREEBA AJAZ 2nd Div 262

356000083 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 340

356000084 ASBHA MALIK Reap PH CH BI

356000085 AREEZA TABASUM Failed

356000086 KOMAL CHANDAIL Reap PH CH BI

356000087 PRINKA KOTWAL Reap PH CH BI

356000088 SIRAT BANO Reap GN PH CH PD

356000089 RAKHI MANHAS Reap PH CH BI

356000090 PRIYANKA KOTWAL Reap GN PH CH BI

356000091 PRIYANKA KUMARI Failed

356000092 MEENAKSHI Reap PH CH BI

356001000 SAISHA NAZRA Distinc 421

356001001 FARHAT JAMEEL Distinc 414

356001002 MEHAK ANAYAT Distinc 395

356001003 ULFAT ZARGAR 1st Div 357

356001004 SANA IMTYAZ MALIKDistinc 382

356001005 MUQADAS BANO 1st Div 295

356001006 SUCHI RATHORE 1st Div 318

356001007 JULEE SINGH Distinc 410

356001008 NADIA BANOO 2nd Div 258

356001009 ASMA ASHRAF Distinc 454

356001010 ISHA YOGI Distinc 451

356001011 MEHAK MUSHTAQ 1st Div 305

356001012 MUSKAN SUDAN Reap PO

356001013 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 268

356001014 SAMAYA BANO 2nd Div 273

356001015 SHAZIA BANO 2nd Div 283

356001016 SHALU DEVI Reap GN HN PD

356001017 AMINAH Distinc 418

356001018 MUBEENA BANO Reap GN PD

356001019 SUHANI DEVI Failed

356001020 NEETU DEVI Reap GN

356001021 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 261

356001022 RUKSANA BANO Reap PO

356001023 ANSHU DEVI Reap PH CH

356001024 DANIA FATIMA Distinc 390

356001025 MUNTAHA MALIK Distinc 399

356001026 MISBHA NAZ 1st Div 352

356001027 KHAYRA FATIMA 1st Div 354

356001028 SADAF ARSHAD 1st Div 355

356001029 RIDA ARA 1st Div 357

356001030 KASHISH Distinc 463

356001031 AEIZA Distinc 376

356001032 SANA JAVED 1st Div 301

356001033 RUIKAYA KHAN Distinc 371

356001034 SAFIA SHAMIM Reap PH CH

356001035 SMAILA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

356001036 RUTBA TABASUM 1st Div 344

356001037 SHENUM BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

356001038 MOMINA KHAN Reap CH

356001039 BUSHARA KHANAM Reap PH CH

356001040 ALISHA BANO 1st Div 366

356001041 HAIQAH REZWANA 1st Div 344

356001042 RUMANA BANO Distinc 417

356001043 NAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 351

356001044 SARVAT FATIMA Distinc 371

356001045 ILSA TABASSUM 1st Div 348

356001046 HAFSA QAYOOM Distinc 370

356001047 TAYBA KHAN Reap PH CH BI

356001048 RUTBA YASIR Failed

356001049 INSHA GANAI Reap PH CH

356001050 DAMNI JARYAL Reap PH CH

356001051 PALVI THAKUR Reap PH CH

356001052 SANDHYA DEVI 1st Div 346

356001053 SIMRITE RATHORE Reap PH CH

356001054 SHEETAL RANI 1st Div 356

356001055 HADIYAH MUGHAL Distinc 391

356001056 QURRAT FAROOQ 1st Div 298

356001057 SUHEELA BANOO Reap GN PH CH

356001058 SIMRAN KOUSAR Reap PH CH

356001059 BUSHRA BANO Reap PH CH

356001060 RUHANA BATOOL Reap PH

356001061 SAMIAH NAZ Distinc 383

356001062 BAREEN FATIMA 1st Div 361

356001063 JEEVIKA ANMOL Distinc 404

356001064 NIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 355

356001065 SIYA KATAL 2nd Div 284

356001066 ZOHYA FATIMA 1st Div 368

356001067 SABIA MEHBOOB 1st Div 362

356001068 ATIYA ARIF BUTT Reap CH

356001069 RUKAYA FATIMA Reap GN PH CH

356001070 IRTAIZA TABASUM Reap CH

356001071 IFLA JANAT Reap CH

356001072 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

356001073 ARIBA ZARGAR 2nd Div 283

356001074 IRAM BILAL 1st Div 310

356001075 HAADIYA BANO 2nd Div 292

356001076 ANJALI DEVI Reap CH

356001077 KAVISH FAROOQ Reap CH

356001078 MUSKAAN MANHAS Distinc 389

356001079 GAHANA 1st Div 335

356001080 LAKSHITA BHAGAT 1st Div 307

356001081 RIDHIMA SHARMA Reap PH

356001082 SNOBER Reap PH CH

356001083 TINNA RAMOTRA Reap CH

356001084 SHEETAL BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

356001085 SHEETAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

356001086 AFSHANA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

356001087 ALVENA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

356001088 KHUSHI DEVI Reap PH CH

356001089 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 301

356001090 FASIYA HAFIZ 1st Div 334

356001091 SHAISTA BANOO Failed

Blue Ribbon Higher Secondary School
Udrana Bhaderwah

560034

356001092 SALOONI SHARMA Failed

356001093 SEERAT FATIMA Distinc 470

356001094 MOHD MUTEEB 1st Div 307

356001095 TANMAY SHAN Distinc 400

356001096 HASHIR JAVED 1st Div 368

356001097 PRAJVAL SINGH 1st Div 349

GHSS Boys Bhaderwah560021

356002000 PRIYANSH SHARMA Distinc 424

356002001 BABER PERVIZ 1st Div 352

356002002 MANDEEP SUMBRIA Distinc 380

356002003 MOHD SALMAN 1st Div 330

356002004 PIYUSH GUPTA Distinc 379

356002005 OWAIS AHMED Reap EO

356002006 SAJID HASSAN 2nd Div 277

356002007 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 416

356002008 ZAIER BIN SADIQ Reap GN BN EO

356002009 ARJUN KOTWAL Reap AY

356002010 NAVEED IQBAL DAR 2nd Div 283

356002011 ABRAR AHMED Reap EO

356002012 ATTEEQ UL IRSHAD 2nd Div 292

356002013 ASHU KUMAR 1st Div 365

356002014 SAHIL HAFIZ 1st Div 313

356002015 MUSARAT HUSSAIN Distinc 389
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356002016 KRISHNA RAZDAN Distinc 407

356002017 KAMRAN AHMAD 1st Div 301

356002018 RUHAAN SHAHID 1st Div 311

356002019 SUHAIL AHMED MIR Reap PO

356002020 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 345

356002021 UFAN LATIEF Distinc 425

356002022 ABHAY KOTWAL 1st Div 345

356002023 FAIZAN MOHMMAD Reap GN

356002024 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 292

356002025 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 349

356002026 AKASH KUMAR Reap GN HN PO

356002027 ASHISH KUMAR Distinc 388

356002028 DEEPAK BALORIA 1st Div 311

356002029 MOHD ALEEM Distinc 387

356002030 MUJTABA AKHTAR Distinc 380

356002031 MOHD AFRIZ MALIK 2nd Div 275

356002032 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 295

356002033 AQIB HUSSAIN Reap GN GG PD

356002034 ASIF ALI 1st Div 297

356002035 REHAN MUKHTIAR Reap HY PO

356002036 MEHRAN AHMED 2nd Div 259

356002037 ABU HUZAIFA 2nd Div 251

356002038 VANDIT BLORIA 1st Div 303

356002039 KHALID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 289

356002040 NAKUL KUMAR Distinc 418

356002041 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 324

356002042 SUJAL KUMAR Reap PO

356002043 MOHD IMRAN SOFI 1st Div 356

356002044 SUMEET SHARMA 2nd Div 282

356002045 VASSDEVEN 2nd Div 266

356002046 NITIN SINGH 2nd Div 260

356002047 MOHD KAIF Reap GN PO PD

356002048 JASMEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED PO

356002049 HAROON RASHID 1st Div 333

356002050 RAHAT AHMED 2nd Div 261

356002051 ZAHIR HANAN SHAH Reap EO PO

356002052 MOHAMMAD REHAN 1st Div 309

356002053 KAMRAN AHMED Reap GG HY PO

356002054 OWAIS JAFFER 2nd Div 276

356002055 PIYUSH SINGH Reap GN HY PD

356002056 MOHD SHARIEF Reap EO HY

356002057 UPMANYOU SINGH Reap EO GG

356002058 MOHD SAMMI Reap GN PO

356002059 TOUSEEF AHMED Reap GN GG PO

356002060 MEHBOOB AZHAR 1st Div 338

356002061 MOHD IRSHAD Failed

356002062 MEHRAN AHMED Failed

356002063 RAKSHAN AHMED Distinc 409

356002064 MOHD ADIL Reap PH CH BI

356002065 TOUQEER ASHRAF 1st Div 312

356002066 ANEEB WANI 1st Div 340

356002067 AARIB JAVED 1st Div 329

356002068 MOHD SHEYAN 1st Div 328

356002069 AKISHT KOTWAL 1st Div 303

356002070 ABRAR ZAKIR BUTT 1st Div 311

356002071 QAZIM BUTT Distinc 380

356002072 HUZAIF ZAHOOR Distinc 415

356002073 SAALIM AKHTAR Distinc 385

356002074 HAZIK BILAL 1st Div 310

356002075 AZAM WASEEM Reap PH

356002076 TATHEER RAZA Distinc 391

356002077 SHAGUN Distinc 395

356002078 TANWAY PARIHAR 1st Div 317

356002079 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 308

356002080 NATISH BHAGAT 1st Div 353

356002081 SHAKEEL AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

356002082 NASHIK JAFFAR Reap GN PH CH BI

356002083 ADIT SHARMA 1st Div 327

356002084 ANURAG SHARMA 1st Div 325

356002085 SANJEET MANHAS 1st Div 364

356002086 PIYUSH BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

356002087 ROUHAN IQBAL 1st Div 363

356002088 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

356002089 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 347

356002090 SUKSHAM KOTWAL 1st Div 352

356002091 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 297

356002092 KRISH THAKUR 1st Div 345

356002093 SAHIL SINGH 2nd Div 274

356002094 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 325

356002095 VARUN GUPTA 1st Div 297

356002096 VICKRAM JEET 1st Div 341

356002097 VINEET KOTWAL Reap PH CH

356002098 VIKAS SINGH Reap PH CH

356002099 RUSHAN ZARGAR Reap CH BI

356002100 ADNAN AHMED Reap PH CH

356002101 RIZAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

356002102 USMAN SHEIKH Distinc 401

356002103 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 352

356002104 MOHD USMAN DAR Distinc 448

356002105 AMAN DEEP Distinc 417

356002106 VASU DEV Distinc 432

356002107 LAKSH Distinc 444

356002108 SAHIL THAKUR 1st Div 353

356002109 AYUSH Distinc 374

356002110 FARHAN SHOKET Distinc 373

356002111 KARAN SHARMA Distinc 377

356002112 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 270

356002113 MOMIN ALI ZARGAR 1st Div 348

356002114 MOHD ASIF MIR 1st Div 331

356002115 SUJAL Reap GN PH CH BI

356002116 REEHAN AHMED Reap PH CH BI

356002117 FARHAN FIRDOUS Reap PH BI

356002118 MUNEEB MANZOOR Reap PH CH BI

356002119 MEHRAN MANZOOR 2nd Div 283

356002120 TABISH JAVEED 2nd Div 274

356002121 SHEHRAZ AZHAR Reap PH CH BI

356002122 DANISH ELLAHI Reap GN PH BI

356002123 FAHEEL AHMAD 1st Div 343

356002124 RITIK SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

356002125 MOHD IRTIZA 1st Div 322

356002126 FARHAN KHURSHID Reap PH CH BI

356002127 ANMOL GOSWAMI Reap PH CH BI

356002128 RAMIZ RAJA Distinc 375

356002129 ZOHAIB-UR-RAFIQ Reap PH CH MH BI

356002130 MOHD AAREZ Reap PH CH BI

356002131 VIKAS BHAGAT 1st Div 324

356002132 REHAN WANI Reap BI

356002133 SAHIL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

356002134 RUDAR PARTAB 2nd Div 274

356002135 AYATULLAH Reap PH CH BI

356002136 MOHD UWAIS Reap PH CH

356002137 ANSH MANHAS Reap PH

356002138 MOMIN IRSHAD 1st Div 298

356002139 NOVEET KOTWAL Reap PH CH BI

356002140 ASHISH CHARAK Reap GN PH CH BI

356002141 SUJAL KOTWAL Reap PH BI

356002142 SHAHALAM PARAE 1st Div 340

356002143 RAHUL SHARMA Reap PH CH

356002144 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

356002145 VINAY KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Drodhu560022

356003000 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 326

356003001 BINDRO RAM Reap SO
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356003002 NAYA DEVI 2nd Div 292

356003003 SONIA RATHORE 2nd Div 255

356003004 SALONI CHARAK Reap SO ED

356003005 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 326

356003006 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 316

356003007 SHAM SINGH 2nd Div 267

356003008 ANSHU KUMAR 2nd Div 247

356003009 YUDHVEER SINGH Reap GN ED PO

356003010 ROHIT KUMAR Reap SO ED

356003011 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 304

356003012 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 318

356003013 NEKHIL CHARAK Reap GN ED ES

356003014 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 311

356003015 DIVYA RANI Reap SO ED ES

356003016 SUNEHA KUMARI 1st Div 339

356003017 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 290

356003018 KIRANDEEP SINGH Reap GN ED IV

356003019 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 312

356003020 SAVITA BANGOTRA Reap HN ED PO IV

356003021 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 290

356003022 VINEET KUMAR 1st Div 298

356003023 ANESH SHARMA 2nd Div 293

356003024 SAYEEM LIYAQAT 2nd Div 278

356003025 KARAN KOTWAL Reap GN SO ED PO

356003026 VISHAL 2nd Div 237

356003027 MOHAMMAD IRTIZA 1st Div 300

356003028 NITISH KOTWAL Reap GN PH

356003029 SACHIN SINGH 2nd Div 292

356003030 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 301

356003031 PRIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 364

356003032 TANU DEVI 1st Div 324

356003033 SEEMA DEVI Reap PH CH

356003034 KRISHMA DEVI 1st Div 331

356003035 MOHIT MANHAS 1st Div 357

356003036 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 278

356003037 GAUTAM SINGH Distinc 417

356003038 SHIVALI RAINA Distinc 415

356003039 KASHISH GUPTA 1st Div 327

356003040 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH

356003041 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 326

356003042 SHIVAM SINGH Distinc 370

356003043 RITAK KUMAR 1st Div 367

356003044 KARMJEET 1st Div 346

356003045 NITAN KUMAR 1st Div 306

356003046 KAMALJEET SINGH 2nd Div 264

356003047 SHALLU DEVI Reap CH

356003048 AAKRITI Reap PH

GHSS Chakrabhati Bhaderwah560017

356004000 GUNIKA SHAN 1st Div 356

356004001 RITIK PARIHAR Reap MH

356004002 SANAM JAAN 1st Div 311

356004003 DHEERAJ SHAN 1st Div 343

356004004 SAHIL KUMAR SHAN 1st Div 305

356004005 ANISH CHARAK 1st Div 344

356004006 SAMIKSHA MANHAS Reap PH BI

356004007 AASIM SHAMIM DAR 2nd Div 281

356004008 KAJOL DEVI 2nd Div 274

356004009 MAHERROOMA 2nd Div 280

356004010 AARZOOU BANOO Reap GN

GHSS Berarru Bhalla Bhaderwah560020

356004011 NIXHA KUMAR Reap AY

356004012 MOHD SUHEEL Reap AY EP

356004013 SANESHA DEVI 2nd Div 284

356004014 MEHAK BANOO 1st Div 330

356004015 AAFIA BANOO 1st Div 345

356004016 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 301

356004017 AQSA BANOO Distinc 378

356004018 KASHISH DEVI 2nd Div 277

356004019 TABINDA AFTAB Reap UD

356004020 AFSHA BANOO 1st Div 297

356004021 ASMA TABASSUM 2nd Div 280

356004022 SUHANA BANOO 2nd Div 274

356004023 SUMARA BANOO 1st Div 307

356004024 TANIA JAFFER 2nd Div 261

356004025 TAIBA QAZIM 2nd Div 285

356004026 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 304

356004027 NAYEEMA MUHJURA1st Div 310

356004028 AZHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 351

356004029 BABER MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 290

356004030 MOHD REAHAN 1st Div 315

356004031 TAHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 348

356004032 RITHIK KUMAR 2nd Div 280

356004033 MEHVISH KOUSAR Distinc 408

356004034 IMTIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 340

356004035 OWAIS ALTAF 1st Div 298

356004036 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 317

356004037 PAYEL DEVI 2nd Div 294

356004038 PAYAL PARIHAR 1st Div 368

356004039 SHAVITA DEVI 1st Div 300

356004040 KRISH GIRI 1st Div 344

356004041 AMIR ALI Distinc 379

356004042 MEHRAN IRSHAD 2nd Div 275

356004043 ANEESH KUMAR 1st Div 341

356004044 SALMA BANOO 2nd Div 286

356004045 MOHD ASLAM 2nd Div 273

356004046 RUHAN IRSHAD 1st Div 315

356004047 ARUBA BANOO 1st Div 360

356004048 MOHD ANEES BUTT Distinc 436

356004049 NIGHAT AARA Distinc 417

356004050 SHRUTI DEVI 1st Div 350

356004051 NAZIA BANOO 1st Div 319

356004052 SHAREEN PARVEEN 1st Div 353

356004053 KASHISH CHANDAIL 1st Div 355

356004054 VANSH 1st Div 297

356004055 KUM KUM 1st Div 335

356004056 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 435

356004057 NIRJALA DEVI 1st Div 320

356004058 NUSRAT BANOO 1st Div 316

356004059 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 352

356004060 MOHD YOUNIS KHANDistinc 397

356004061 RAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 349

356004062 JOYTIKA 1st Div 359

356004063 AVNEET KOUR 1st Div 318

356004064 IQRA SHEIKH 1st Div 333

356004065 BURHAN KHAN 1st Div 326

356004066 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 303

356004067 HAROON NISAR 1st Div 346

356004068 SIMRAN BHARTI Distinc 381

356004069 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 358

356004070 RUHEEL KUMAR 1st Div 323

356004071 MOHD SAMI 2nd Div 281

356004072 SAGAR SAFDER 1st Div 347

356004073 NUMAN IRSHAD 1st Div 355

356004074 AATIQ UMAR 1st Div 350

356004075 SALMAN SHEIKH 2nd Div 281

356004076 MOHD JUNAID 1st Div 357

356004077 MOHAMMAD USMAN 1st Div 362

356004078 ASIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 348

356004079 ARCELIA AMAL Distinc 432

356004080 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 315

356004081 NIVISH KHATRI 1st Div 311

356004082 MUHAMMAD 1st Div 321
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356004083 SOMIL CHARAK 1st Div 358

356004084 SHAVETA BHARTI 2nd Div 284

356004085 SIMRAN BANOO 1st Div 347

356004086 AFRIA SABA Distinc 435

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360000000 ANIRUDH KUMAR Distinc 423

360000001 ANSH KUMAR Distinc 371

360000002 AQIB JAVED Reap PH CH BI ES

360000003 ASHISH PRATAP Reap PH CH

360000004 DHRUV RAJPUT Reap CH MH

360000005 DHARUB KODHI Distinc 373

360000006 DAVINSH SINGH Distinc 387

360000007 DANISH KUMAR Reap PH

360000008 FURQAN AHMED Distinc 429

360000009 GOURAV THAKUR Distinc 423

360000010 HARIOM SHARMA 1st Div 320

360000011 HARSH JAMWAL 1st Div 307

360000012 HARSHIT RAINA 1st Div 349

360000013 ISHAN RAINA Distinc 466

360000014 JAMEEL HUSSAIN 1st Div 358

360000015 KAPIL SINGH Distinc 445

360000016 MANAN ALTAF BHAT1st Div 340

360000017 MUNAWAR JAWED Distinc 408

360000018 MOHD SHEHBAZ Reap PH

360000019 MOHIT BADYAL Distinc 388

360000020 NISHANT 1st Div 360

360000021 NITIN BELAM 1st Div 311

360000022 PERVAIZ IQBAL 1st Div 367

360000023 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 398

360000024 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 426

360000025 SALIQ SAYEED 1st Div 365

360000026 SAMARPAN SINGH 1st Div 357

360000027 SAQUAIB MUSHTAQ 1st Div 361

360000028 SATYAM DALOTRA Reap CH BI

360000029 SHAHID ADNAN Reap PH BI

360000030 TAHIR AHMED 1st Div 322

360000031 UMAR ALYAS KHAN Distinc 461

360000032 USMAN GANI Distinc 443

360000033 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 375

360000034 VICKRAM SHARMA Distinc 437

360000035 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 405

360000036 VISHU PRATAP Reap CH

360000037 AABHAS SUDAN 1st Div 346

360000038 ABHAY KUMAR 1st Div 326

360000039 ABHEET GOSWAMI 1st Div 345

360000040 ABHI SHARMA Reap MH

360000041 ABHINAV Distinc 479

360000042 ADIL FAROOQ Reap PH CH MH

360000043 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 344

360000044 ADITYA SINGH Reap CH MH

360000045 ADNAN AHMED Reap MH

360000046 ALAVYA MAHAJAN Distinc 392

360000047 ALOK SINGH Reap CH

360000048 AMAAN RASHEED Reap PH CH MH

360000049 AMAN MOTTON 1st Div 330

360000050 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 349

360000051 ANGAT SHARMA 1st Div 354

360000052 ANIRUDH SHARMA 1st Div 326

360000053 ANSH BHAT Reap MH

360000054 ANSHPREET SINGH 1st Div 329

360000055 ANSHUMAN Distinc 394

360000056 ANTARIKSH Reap MH

360000057 ARSHPREET SINGH 1st Div 321

360000058 ARUNJEET SINGH Reap CH

360000059 ARUSH SHARMA 1st Div 338

360000060 ARUSH SINGH 1st Div 350

360000061 ARYAN SINGH BHAU Reap MH

360000062 DEEP KUMAR Distinc 405

360000063 DHARYA GUPTA Distinc 437

360000064 HAR AMRITPAL Reap CH MH

360000065 HARSH KUMAR Reap CH MH

360000066 HIMANSHU SHARMA Distinc 374

360000067 KANAV MEHRA Reap PH CH MH

360000068 KANAV SHARMA 1st Div 364

360000069 KAPIL SHARMA 1st Div 336

360000070 KOUSTUBH 1st Div 367

360000071 KRISH JALOTRA Distinc 437

360000072 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 335

360000073 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 339

360000074 MANIK VASHISHT Distinc 392

360000075 MANRAJ SINGH Distinc 373

360000076 MAYANK MAHAJAN Distinc 375

360000077 MOHD ABRAR Distinc 470

360000078 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 361

360000079 MOMIN JAN Distinc 409

360000080 MUKESH SINGH Reap CH MH

360000081 MUTAYEB UL Distinc 381

360000082 NANIT KUMAR Distinc 420

360000083 PARAM VEER Distinc 372

360000084 PARDHUMAN Reap CH

360000085 PARTH SHARMA 1st Div 368

360000086 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 338

360000087 SACHIN KUMAR Distinc 445

360000088 SAJED HUSSAIN Reap PH

360000089 SAKSHAM TANEJA 1st Div 356

360000090 SAMEER DOGRA 1st Div 356

360000091 SARANSH SHARMA 1st Div 329

360000092 SARTHIK RATHORE Distinc 370

360000093 SHAFAQAT Distinc 381

360000094 SURYA ANSH Distinc 373

360000095 TANUJ DOGRA Distinc 379

360000096 THINLAY NAMGAIL 1st Div 362

360000097 UDHAY SINGH Distinc 453

360000098 UDHAYVEER SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360000099 VANSH GUPTA 1st Div 339

360000100 VIKRANT SHARMA Reap PH MH

360000101 VINAYAK SINGH 1st Div 346

360000102 HEESHAM AKBAR Distinc 420

360000103 LOVE BALI Reap PH MH

360000104 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Reap PH CH MH

360000105 TANMAY BHASIN Reap CH

360000106 VANSH DEEP SINGH Distinc 370

360000107 AADIL CHOUDHARY Distinc 389

360000108 TASAWAR UL ISLAM Distinc 387

360000109 AAMIR MEHTAB Distinc 389

360000110 AMIR SOHAIL Reap PH CH

360000111 ARUN SINGH Reap PH CH

360000112 LAKASHDEEP SINGHReap PH CH BI

360000113 MOHD RAZAQ Reap PH CH PD

360000114 ADITYA JAMWAL Reap PH CH MH

360000115 ANUBHAV SHARMA Reap CH MH

360000116 TARUN SHARMA Reap MH

360000117 BISHESH KUMAR 2nd Div 280

360001000 AMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 411

360001001 ARAZ AHMED ARAZI 1st Div 345

360001002 AATIF JABAR LONE Distinc 381

360001003 ABHISHER JOSHI Reap PH CH

360001004 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 338

360001005 ADITYA THAKUR 1st Div 335

360001006 AJAY BHAT Distinc 381

360001007 AKSHAY SHARMA Distinc 407

360001008 AMEEN UDDIN 1st Div 334

360001009 AMIR SAJJAD Distinc 372
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360001010 ANEES RAZA Distinc 421

360001011 ANIL KUMAR Distinc 414

360001012 ANUBHAV SHARMA 1st Div 355

360001013 ASHIF AYOUB Distinc 416

360001014 ATIF CHOUDHARY Distinc 421

360001015 ATUL BHARDWAJ Distinc 401

360001016 AYOUSH SINGH Distinc 409

360001017 AYUSH PARIHAR Distinc 422

360001018 BHAVIK HANS 1st Div 346

360001019 CHAND KUMAR Distinc 428

360001020 CHANDAN SHARMA Distinc 415

360001021 KRISH MANSOTRA Distinc 405

360001022 KRISHNA Distinc 431

360001023 MAHIL KUMAR Distinc 376

360001024 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 419

360001025 MANJYOT SINGH Distinc 423

360001026 MOHAMMAD SANAN 1st Div 365

360001027 MUHAMMAD HAMID Distinc 394

360001028 MOHD AKHLAQ Distinc 428

360001029 MOHD ASIF Distinc 425

360001030 MOHD HAMMAD Distinc 484

360001031 MOHD ISRAR 1st Div 367

360001032 MOHD NAWAZ 1st Div 345

360001033 MOHD NAZIM Distinc 393

360001034 MOHD REHAN JASIF 1st Div 345

360001035 MOHD REHAN 1st Div 361

360001036 MOHD SHAHID Distinc 401

360001037 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 336

360001038 NATISH MAUGRAL Distinc 407

360001039 NITAN SHARMA Reap CH

360001040 PARANAV BHARTI Distinc 385

360001041 RAJVEER PARIHAR Distinc 409

360001042 RITESH DHAR 1st Div 353

360001043 SAHIL NISAR 1st Div 356

360001044 SHAHID NAZIR BALI Distinc 384

360001045 SHAHNAWAZ Distinc 380

360001046 SHIVANSH SINGH 1st Div 327

360001047 SHOHIB AHMED 1st Div 295

360001048 SIE MOHAMMED 1st Div 312

360001049 SOHIL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 276

360001050 SUHAN GUPTA Distinc 448

360001051 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 390

360001052 SUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 347

360001053 TASEER AHMED Distinc 383

360001054 UBIAD JALAL Distinc 446

360001055 UMAR JOHN 1st Div 354

360001056 USMAN ALYAS 1st Div 335

360001057 ARYAN RAJ BALI Distinc 414

360001058 ATHARAV SHARMA Distinc 379

360001059 AVISHEK VERMA Distinc 414

360001060 AYOUSH SINGH Distinc 442

360001061 AYUSH KANDROO Distinc 410

360001062 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 400

360001063 BHARGAV SINGH Distinc 406

360001064 DANISH KHAJURIA 1st Div 367

360001065 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 421

360001066 DHRUV MAHAJAN Distinc 441

360001067 EKLAVYA SHARMA 1st Div 363

360001068 GURUPREETSINGH Distinc 411

360001069 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 366

360001070 KRISH THAPPA 1st Div 333

360001071 LAKSH DALHOTRA Distinc 394

360001072 LAKSH SUDAN Distinc 381

360001073 LOVISH MAHAJAN Reap PH CH MH

360001074 MANAVJEET SINGH Distinc 413

360001075 PIYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 354

360001076 PRANAV SHARMA 2nd Div 290

360001077 PRANAV SHARMA Distinc 462

360001078 PUSHAPDEEP SINGH1st Div 322

360001079 RAGHAV SINGH Distinc 370

360001080 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 414

360001081 RAJAN SHARMA Distinc 440

360001082 RETIK SHARMA 1st Div 363

360001083 ROHIT CHOUDHARY Distinc 440

360001084 ROHIT JANDIAL Distinc 481

360001085 ROHIT LANGEH 1st Div 368

360001086 RUDAR PRATAP Reap CH

360001087 RUDRA BHARDWAJ Distinc 430

360001088 RUJAL BHAGAT Distinc 378

360001089 SHARAD SHARMA 1st Div 356

360001090 SHAUYRA VEER Distinc 442

360001091 SHIVANSH SHARMA Distinc 409

360001092 SHIVANSH SHARMA Distinc 418

360001093 SOURAV SINGH NAG Distinc 434

360001094 SPARSH BHATIA Distinc 372

360001095 SUDHANSHU Distinc 378

360001096 SUMMAR SHARMA Reap PH CH

360001097 SURYA BHAN SINGH 1st Div 346

360001098 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 366

360001099 VIRESHWAR 1st Div 329

360001100 VIVAN NAGOTRA 1st Div 342

360001101 YASHVARDHAN Distinc 379

360001102 YUVRAJ SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360001103 ZESHAN ALI Distinc 379

360001104 MOHD QADEER Reap PH

360001105 ERIC PAUL Distinc 374

360001106 KASHIF ALI Distinc 372

360001107 HAROON KHALID 1st Div 364

Govt Boys HSS Sarwal Jammu600660

360001108 DIVYANSH Distinc 461

360001109 GOTAM 1st Div 319

360001110 HARI OM Reap PH CH

360001111 ROHAN RAINA 1st Div 303

360001112 IRBAZ IRSHAD 1st Div 361

360001113 KANAV BAVORIA 1st Div 299

360001114 AARAB SINGH Reap CH

360001115 ABHI SHARMA 1st Div 333

360001116 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 344

Dewan Badrinath Vidya Mandir Mubarak
Mandi Jammu

600041

360002000 ALOK RAINA Reap AY

360002001 DANISH GUPTA Distinc 449

360002002 KRISHNA VERMA 1st Div 335

360002003 AYUSH TAK 1st Div 345

360002004 SAKET SINGH 1st Div 359

360002005 RAJAT GANDOTRA Distinc 415

360002006 KANISHK 1st Div 316

360002007 JOYTIRYA ADITYA Reap PH CH

360002008 SOHAN BAG Reap PH MH

Govt Central Basic Model HSS Purani Mandi
Jammu

600054

360002009 ANUGRAH 1st Div 314

360002010 KESHAV KUMAR Reap AY

360002011 VANSH BATRA 1st Div 297

360002012 SURAJ VERMA Distinc 372

360002013 KUMAR GOURAV 2nd Div 282

360002014 ANKIT SALOTRA 2nd Div 286

360002015 VANSH SINGH Reap PH CH

360002016 GOUTAM NARYAN Reap PH CH MH PD

360002017 DANISH SHARMA Reap PH CH

360002018 DHARUV SALOTRA Reap PH CH
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Govt Boys Hr Sec School Bakshi Nagar
Jammu

600078

360002019 SAKSHAM GUPTA Reap EP PD

360002020 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

360002021 NIKHIL BHAGAT 2nd Div 259

Lawrence Public HSS  Darbargarh Panjthirthi
Jammu

600118

360002022 ABHIMANYU BEDI Reap BN AY

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360002023 AAKASHDEEP Distinc 406

360002024 AASTIK PIKHAN Distinc 437

360002025 ABHAY GUPTA 1st Div 330

360002026 ABHISHEK SHARMA Distinc 436

360002027 ABHISHEK VERMA Distinc 391

360002028 ADITYA GUPTA Distinc 418

360002029 ADITYA JAMWAL Reap AY EP

360002030 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 428

360002031 ADITYA SINGH Distinc 449

360002032 AKARSHAN MEHRA Reap AY

360002033 AKHIL SHARMA Distinc 409

360002034 ANITYA Distinc 467

360002035 ANGAD SINGH 1st Div 324

360002036 ANMOL SHARMA 1st Div 363

360002037 KRISHNANSHU Distinc 392

360002038 ATHRAV MENGI Distinc 439

360002039 AZAR CHOUDHARY Distinc 385

360002040 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 365

360002041 BABLEEN SINGH Distinc 464

360002042 DANISH Distinc 378

360002043 HARSIMRAN SINGH Distinc 463

360002044 JAPJOT SINGH Distinc 467

360002045 KARAN DHRAI Distinc 383

360002046 KARTIK SUDAN Distinc 383

360002047 KUSHVINDER SINGH Distinc 426

360002048 LAKSHAT SHARMA Reap EP

360002049 LAKSHYA GUPTA Distinc 457

360002050 MANAV KUMAR 1st Div 347

360002051 MANIT MALGOTRA Distinc 414

360002052 MANTHAN SHARMA 1st Div 338

360002053 MIRDUAL SHARMA 1st Div 353

360002054 MOHAMMAD Distinc 379

360002055 MOHIT MAGOTRA Distinc 441

360002056 NARINDER VERMA Distinc 376

360002057 NIKUNJ SHARMA 1st Div 363

360002058 NITIN JAMWAL Distinc 420

360002059 PRANVAT SINGH 1st Div 368

360002060 RAMAN RAJA Distinc 431

360002061 RUDHAR PARTAP Distinc 395

360002062 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 326

360002063 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 439

360002064 SAMARTH JAIN Distinc 453

360002065 SAQUIB UL HUSSAN Reap BM

360002066 SARANSH SEHGAL Distinc 465

360002067 SATYAM Distinc 428

360002068 SATYAM BALI Distinc 370

360002069 SEEVANT KOHLI Distinc 390

360002070 SPARSH MAGOTRA Distinc 416

360002071 SUVANSH PURI 1st Div 356

360002072 SWAYAMJEET 2nd Div 294

360002073 TANVEER SINGH Distinc 450

360002074 UPINDER VERMA Distinc 429

360002075 BHARAT SINGH Distinc 372

360002076 ADITYA KHAJURIA Distinc 430

360002077 AAYUSH SHARMA Distinc 382

360002078 ABDUL MANAN 1st Div 353

360002079 ABU REHAN Distinc 472

360002080 AMAN SKOLIA Reap MH

360002081 ANGAD Distinc 403

360002082 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 434

360002083 ARMAN SINGH 1st Div 337

360002084 ASHUTOSH LANGER Distinc 475

360002085 ATIF HABIB 1st Div 363

360002086 AYUSH VERMA 1st Div 358

360002087 AZAAN NAWAZ Distinc 408

360002088 DWARIKA DEESH Distinc 483

360002089 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 333

360002090 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 469

360002091 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 362

360002092 ISHAN SHARMA Distinc 439

360002093 KANISH UPPAL Distinc 374

360002094 KARMA KALZANG Distinc 438

360002095 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 383

360002096 KHATIB HUSSAIN Distinc 488

360002097 LOVISH SINGH Distinc 440

360002098 LUV MALGOTRA 1st Div 310

360002099 MEHTAB GOURSI 2nd Div 279

360002100 MOHAMMAD Distinc 396

360002101 MOHD IBRAHIM 1st Div 358

360002102 MOHD ILLIAS MAJID Distinc 438

360002103 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 407

360002104 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 416

360002105 MOHD KAIF Distinc 387

360002106 MOHSIN FAREED 1st Div 329

360002107 NAHIEM GULZAR Reap MH

360002108 NAWANG NAMGAIL 1st Div 352

360002109 NISHANT SINGH 1st Div 343

360002110 NITYAM TALWAR Distinc 460

360002111 PRAJBAL SINGH Distinc 399

360002112 PRANAV SHARMA Distinc 370

360002113 PRINCE DUBEY 1st Div 327

360002114 RAJEEV PARIHAR Distinc 421

360002115 RAJIV KUMAR 1st Div 365

360002116 SAHIL MANGOTRA 1st Div 340

360002117 SAQIB SHOWKET Distinc 456

360002118 SAVAR SHARMA Distinc 426

360002119 SHARAZ AHMED Distinc 436

360002120 SHIVAM BALI 1st Div 336

360002121 SHOKIT ALI Distinc 397

360002122 SHUBHAM GUPTA Distinc 401

360002123 SMARTH VAID 1st Div 301

360002124 SUFYIAN AHMED Distinc 469

360002125 SYED ARMAN ALI Reap MH ES

360002126 TANMAY SHARMA Distinc 412

360002127 TANUSH SINGH Distinc 375

360002128 TOIB AHMED Reap ES

360002129 USMAN 1st Div 313

360002130 VANSH KHAJURIA 1st Div 304

360002131 YUG GUPTA 1st Div 355

360002132 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN PO

360002133 MRIDUL SHARMA 1st Div 302

Dewan Badrinath Vidya Mandir Mubarak
Mandi Jammu

600041

360003000 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 406

360003001 MRITUNJAY RAJWAL1st Div 341

360003002 RISHIT AGARWAL Distinc 469

360003003 LAKSHAY Distinc 438

360003004 ADITYA ARORA Distinc 430

Govt Central Basic Model HSS Purani Mandi
Jammu

600054

360003005 GOPAL Distinc 481

360003006 RUDRAKSH BHARTI Reap BN AY EP
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360003007 ROSHAN BHANDARI Reap PD

360003008 LUCKY GILL 2nd Div 276

360003009 ANSHU SINGH 2nd Div 291

360003010 SHUBHAM THAPPA 1st Div 311

360003011 ARYAN VERMA Reap PO PD

360003012 MOHD ROSHAN 1st Div 298

360003013 SUJAL SHARMA 1st Div 298

360003014 JATIN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360003015 TALHA TASKEEN Distinc 370

360003016 PIYUSH LALOTRA Reap HN ED PO

360003017 ABHISHEK GUPTA Distinc 380

360003018 HANISH 1st Div 311

360003019 SUNIL AHERIYA 1st Div 329

360003020 KESHAV DOGRA 2nd Div 273

360003021 RIDHAM DUGGAL Distinc 382

360003022 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap EO

360003023 YASH KUMAR Reap EO

360003024 IMRAN CHOWDHARYFailed

360003025 ROHAN RAJA Distinc 379

360003026 SYEED REYAN UL Reap PH

360003027 SHIVANG BHAGAT Failed

360003028 PUSHKAR RAJ 1st Div 357

360003029 ARYAMAN 1st Div 348

360003030 JAFFER HUSSAIN Reap PH MH

360003031 VIVEK MEHRA Reap PH CH MH

360003032 SURYANSH SHARMA1st Div 321

360003033 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360003034 SANJEEV BHAGAT 1st Div 348

360003035 NIKHIL KOTWAL Reap PH CH MH

360003036 KRIDAY GUPTA Distinc 444

360003037 ADNAN CHOUDHARYDistinc 388

360003038 SAFIULLAH 2nd Div 288

360003039 MOHD SHAH FAISAL Distinc 433

360003040 HARDIK SINGH Distinc 386

360003041 SIMRANJEET SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Bakshi Nagar
Jammu

600078

360003042 SUMIT MEHRA Distinc 434

360003043 ANKIT THAKUR Distinc 375

360003044 RAJAT MEHRA 2nd Div 276

360003045 SALEEM 2nd Div 285

360003046 PREM KARASH 1st Div 308

360003047 NANHA Reap GN EP

360003048 HARMANPREET 1st Div 325

360003049 BALVEER SINGH 1st Div 336

360003050 MOHD ARIB 1st Div 320

360003051 SHRAVAN DOGRA Distinc 453

360003052 ABHISHEK SHARMA Distinc 445

360003053 VIKAS PAL Reap GN

360003054 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360003055 SACHIN MEHRA Distinc 447

360003056 BALI RAM Distinc 418

360003057 SOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 294

360003058 VANSH PANDOTRA Reap BN

360003059 NITIN KUMAR Distinc 461

360003060 ANIK SINGH 1st Div 296

360003061 VASU 2nd Div 284

360003062 SUMIT SANGRAL Distinc 407

360003063 PARTH MAHAJAN Distinc 475

360003064 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 319

360003065 MANTHAN SHARMA Reap ED

360003066 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 387

360003067 SUJAL GILL 2nd Div 281

360003068 MOHIT MEHRA Reap GN HN ED PD

360003069 LAKSH 1st Div 324

360003070 AMIT CHOWHAN Distinc 374

360003071 MAHIVEER SINGH Reap HY

360003072 NETIK SAWHNEY Distinc 453

360003073 VARUN SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

360003074 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 348

360003075 SATYAM 1st Div 361

360003076 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN HN PO PD

360003077 RAVEEN KUMAR Reap PO PD

360003078 ISHAAN JAMWAL Reap HN PO

360003079 DHRUV LAKHA Reap GN ED PO

360003080 SAKSHAM SEHGAL 2nd Div 288

360003081 SOHANG GUPTA 1st Div 366

360003082 KRISHAN LAL Reap GN ED PO PD

360003083 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap GN HN PO PD

Govt HSS Jullaka Mohalla Jammu600083

360003084 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 412

360003085 RAMAN KUMAR Reap GN

360003086 SANJU SINGH 1st Div 320

360003087 SK MOHAMMAD Distinc 412

360003088 HARSH CHOPRA 1st Div 362

360003089 RAGHAV Absent

360003090 SUSHANT KUMAR Distinc 410

360003091 SRIMANTA HAIT Reap PH CH MH

360003092 ANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH

360003093 VIJAYANT Reap CH MH

Lawrence Public HSS  Darbargarh Panjthirthi
Jammu

600118

360003094 AYUSH BAMOTRA 1st Div 324

360003095 ARYAVEER SINGH 1st Div 319

360003096 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360003097 MANTHAN Distinc 385

360003098 ARUN Reap BN AY

360003099 NITIN BHASIN 2nd Div 286

360003100 HAZIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 363

360003101 REHAN IQBAL 1st Div 348

360003102 SHEEZAN KHAN 1st Div 340

360003103 ROHIT SHARMA Reap ED PO

360003104 UDAY SHARMA 1st Div 302

360003105 MOHD HABIB Reap GN SO PO PD

Dewan Devi Public School Rajpura
Mangotrian Jammu

600043

360004000 AKSH MAHAJAN Reap CS

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Rehari Colony600066

360004001 DAMINI BANDRAL Distinc 431

360004002 NAZIA AKHTER Distinc 423

Govt Hari Singh Hr Sec School Jammu600088

360004003 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 333

360004004 KARANJEET SINGH Distinc 386

360004005 SUREKHA DEVI Distinc 374

360004006 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 338

360004007 ANSHIQ SHARMA 1st Div 342

360004008 SOM RAJ Distinc 384

360004009 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 360

GovtMixed HSS Bakshi NagarCamp Durga
Nagar

600248

360004010 RISHIKA KUMARI Distinc 405

Govt Hr Sec School Bhour Camp600272

360004011 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 295
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Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360004012 BILAL AHMAD 1st Div 354

360004013 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 351

360004014 SANCHIT KUMAR Distinc 415

360004015 KUSHAGRA GUPTA Reap EO

360004016 SHUBAM JANDIAL 1st Div 359

360004017 ANUBHAV SHARMA Distinc 403

360004018 ARYAN KHAJURIA 1st Div 310

360004019 NITESH SHARMA Reap EO CS

360004020 MALIK IRFAN Reap BN EO

360004021 ARYAN KUMAR Distinc 421

360004022 MANISH BHAGAT Distinc 439

360004023 MOHAMMAD SAJID 1st Div 368

360004024 SHAFQAT RASHID Distinc 438

360004025 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap BM

360004026 RUDRANSH KAPAHI 1st Div 339

360004027 RAHUL KUMAR GIRI Distinc 379

360004028 RUPIN KUMAR Distinc 387

360004029 HIMANSHU ANAND Distinc 432

360004030 PAWAN THAKUR Distinc 446

360004031 DAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 328

360004032 HIMANSHU SINGH Distinc 408

360004033 SHIVEN KHAJURIA Distinc 407

360004034 SUNIL KUMAR Distinc 379

360004035 SMARTH SINGH 1st Div 300

360004036 SIDHARTH SHARMA Reap AY

360004037 VIVAK 2nd Div 264

360004038 ABHISHEK SHARMA Reap BN

360004039 KRISH VAID 1st Div 367

360004040 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 345

360004041 AVEEN HANS 2nd Div 290

360004042 SHUBHAM SHARMA Reap AY

360004043 VASU VIRGOTRA 1st Div 340

360004044 HARSH DEV SINGH 1st Div 300

360004045 RANBIR SINGH Reap AY EO BM

360004046 VINAYAK SHARMA 1st Div 362

360004047 SORAV SINGH 1st Div 303

360004048 JATIN GOSWAMI Reap BN AY

360004049 MRIDUL SHARMA Distinc 413

360004050 KULBIR SINGH Reap ED PO PD

360004051 ADIL BASHIR SOHIL 1st Div 336

360004052 ARYAN GUPTA 1st Div 362

360004053 VISHAL GUPTA Reap MH

360004054 AFTAB AHMED Reap EO ED

360004055 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 449

360004056 IMTIYAZ AHMED Reap ED HY

360004057 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 337

360004058 VISHAL Distinc 397

360004059 RINCHEN CHOSPHELReap EO

360004060 PARVEEN SINGH Reap HN EO PD

360004061 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 349

360004062 ANISH KUMAR Distinc 457

360004063 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap EO

360004064 MEHUL KUMAR Distinc 399

360004065 MRINAL Distinc 407

360004066 MANIK KOHLI Distinc 387

360004067 RAJINDER SHARMA Distinc 484

360004068 ADNAN AKHTAR 1st Div 340

360004069 ANIS CHOUDHARY Distinc 426

360004070 KAIF ALI 1st Div 365

360004071 MOHD AQUIB 1st Div 297

360004072 KOUSHAL SHARMA Reap GG PO

360004073 MOHD AMIR 2nd Div 293

360004074 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 340

360004075 KRISH HANS Distinc 419

360004076 PARMOKSH WALI Distinc 464

360004077 OM KUMAR Distinc 453

360004078 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 352

360004079 TENZIN TSONYI 1st Div 356

360004080 SHAHID FAREED 1st Div 298

360004081 AMANDEEP THAKUR Reap HY

360004082 ASIEM BHAT 2nd Div 290

360004083 RAMIEZ RAJA 1st Div 353

360004084 KRISHNA DHAWAN 1st Div 334

360004085 AVNEET KUMAR 1st Div 347

360004086 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 268

360004087 RESHAV DEV SINGH 2nd Div 273

360004088 AYUSH SALGOTRA 1st Div 306

360004089 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 349

360004090 VARUN SINGH Reap HN

360004091 NAKUL DOGRA 1st Div 345

360004092 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 284

360004093 SUMIT SHARMA Reap ED

360004094 DHONI SHARMA 1st Div 309

360004095 VEDANT SINGH 1st Div 308

360004096 BANSH 1st Div 306

360004097 ARSHAD HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

360004098 MOHD ISHAQ 2nd Div 284

360004099 TEHMI HASSAN 1st Div 337

360004100 ARMAAN THAKUR 1st Div 335

360004101 RONIT SHARMA 1st Div 329

360004102 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 320

360004103 JAFFAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 304

360004104 ARYAN Reap GN ED PO

360004105 SUHAIL MATTOO Reap PO PD

360004106 ARUN CHAMBYAL 1st Div 360

360004107 MAJID AMIN LONE 1st Div 310

360004108 AMANJOT SINGH 1st Div 326

360004109 HONEY LANGEH Reap HN ED

360004110 SAHIB SINGH 2nd Div 251

360004111 REHAAN HUSSAIN Reap UD ED PO

360004112 SAJID AMIN LONE 1st Div 317

360004113 KALASH SHARMA Reap HY

360004114 HARSHIT GURUNG Reap PO

360004115 MUMTAZ Reap HY

360004116 MOHD SAHIL MALIK 2nd Div 274

360004117 AMAN MEENIA Reap HN

360004118 AMIT SHARMA Reap ES

360004119 ASHUTOSH 1st Div 306

360004120 VAIBHAV SHARMA Reap MH

360004121 KRISH DOGRA 2nd Div 291

360004122 SHIVAM LOACH Failed

360004123 MANDEEP SINGH Reap PO PD

360004124 RAJ BAHADUR 1st Div 342

360004125 MOHD TOFIQ 1st Div 296

360004126 PRANAV SINGH 1st Div 338

360004127 TAKSH KUMAR 1st Div 300

360004128 RITHIK KUMAR 2nd Div 268

360004129 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360004130 MANMEET SINGH 1st Div 297

360004131 RAHUL THAKUR 2nd Div 274

360004132 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 311

360004133 JAIDEEP SINGH Reap PO

360004134 RONAK SHARMA 2nd Div 267

360004135 SOHAIL TANVIR 1st Div 357

360004136 RAGHAV KALSI 1st Div 322

360004137 DHRUV KALSI 2nd Div 278

360004138 MOHD HASEEB 2nd Div 281

360004139 ADITYA Reap HN PO

360004140 AVTAR KRISHAN 2nd Div 272

360004141 ZAID SIDDIQUI Reap PH CH MH

360004142 KOMAL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360004143 AJEET SINGH Reap GN PH CH
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360004144 JASKARAN SINGH 1st Div 317

360004145 VIKAS KUMAR 1st Div 333

360004146 DHRUV VERMA Reap PH CH MH CS

360004147 KHADIM HUSSAIN 1st Div 303

360004148 BHUVAN Reap CH MH

Scientia International School Bantalab
Jammu

600680

360004149 REHAAN KHAN 1st Div 340

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360005000 GOVIND SHARMA Distinc 443

360005001 MOHD REHAN 1st Div 302

360005002 ADITYA MAHAJAN Distinc 419

360005003 LALIT MANHAS Reap BM

360005004 RAJAT SINGH Distinc 449

360005005 VILLAYAT ALI KHAN 1st Div 316

360005006 SAJAD HUSSAIN Reap EO

360005007 KARANVEER SINGH Distinc 458

360005008 ARSHAD AHMED Reap BM

360005009 ABHISHEK Reap EO

360005010 VISHUSHANT Reap AY

360005011 VASU GUPTA Distinc 407

360005012 NITIN DOGRA 1st Div 310

360005013 KESHAV ABROL Distinc 374

360005014 KRISHNA MAHAJAN Distinc 407

360005015 SHUB DOGRA Distinc 453

360005016 MANTHAN SADOTRADistinc 434

360005017 RAHUL 1st Div 303

360005018 RUDHAR GUPTA Distinc 407

360005019 NITYAM GUPTA 1st Div 364

360005020 AKSHIT TRIPATHI Distinc 384

360005021 NEERAV DOGRA 1st Div 335

360005022 ARYAN SHAH Distinc 434

360005023 KAISHAV SHARMA 1st Div 340

360005024 ROHAN SHAH 1st Div 353

360005025 ISHAN SHARMA Reap EP BM

360005026 AMIT KUMAR Reap BN AY EP

360005027 NITESH MALAKAR 2nd Div 289

360005028 HARSHIT LAKHA Distinc 412

360005029 DANISH ALI 1st Div 298

360005030 AYAZ SALEEM 1st Div 335

360005031 DEEPANSHU KUMAR1st Div 304

360005032 MOHSIN IRFAN Failed

360005033 AARAV GUPTA Failed

360005034 VAANSH ANAND Distinc 373

360005035 KSHITIJ SHAREST 1st Div 307

360005036 RAJINDER KUMAR 1st Div 319

360005037 LAKSH KUMAR 2nd Div 290

360005038 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 313

360005039 SUNEET VERMA 1st Div 342

360005040 PANKAJ VERMA Distinc 455

360005041 KESHAV MEHRA 1st Div 317

360005042 VISHAL MEHRA 1st Div 360

360005043 DANISH KOHLI Distinc 382

360005044 SHAIB IQBAL BAIGH 2nd Div 276

360005045 TANSHU SHARMA Distinc 475

360005046 RAGHAV VIG Distinc 437

360005047 PRINCE Reap GN

360005048 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 386

360005049 RITHIK MOTTA 1st Div 356

360005050 DHRUV Distinc 442

360005051 HARISH DOGRA Distinc 394

360005052 MANISH SARUP Reap EP PD

360005053 SHIVISH VERMA 2nd Div 253

360005054 RUDHER VERMA Distinc 451

360005055 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 345

360005056 PARAS DOGRA 2nd Div 290

360005057 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 326

360005058 SAGAR AHIRWAR 1st Div 356

360005059 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 401

360005060 HARVEER SINGH Reap EO

360005061 DANISH GOUTAM Reap AY EP

360005062 RAJAT MEHRA 1st Div 342

360005063 SPARSH LAL Reap EO

360005064 MOHD SAMEER Reap HY PD

360005065 TABRAIZ ALI Reap GN HY

360005066 BARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360005067 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 303

360005068 DINESH KUMAR Reap EO HY

360005069 DAKSH KUMAR Reap ED HY PD

360005070 FASAL MEHBOOB Distinc 380

360005071 KESHAV GUPTA 1st Div 344

360005072 KALZANG DORJE Reap EO

360005073 PARMODH KUMAR 1st Div 321

360005074 SATYAM Distinc 421

360005075 ABHINAV RANA Reap MH

360005076 ZAKIR AHMED Distinc 384

360005077 MOHD SOHAIB KEENDistinc 390

360005078 SARTHAK RATRA 1st Div 336

360005079 OJAS KODHI 1st Div 321

360005080 JASWANT SINGH 1st Div 347

360005081 DAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 312

360005082 PARAS DALIA 1st Div 321

360005083 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 454

360005084 KABAL SINGH Distinc 423

360005085 FARHAN AHMED Distinc 422

360005086 SAMEER MUSHTAQ 1st Div 341

360005087 SALAM DIN 1st Div 341

360005088 DIKSHANT SINGH Distinc 399

360005089 SHAFIQ UL REHMAN Reap HY PD

360005090 ALTAF AHMED Distinc 435

360005091 NADEEM AHAMAD Distinc 465

360005092 NEERAJ RANA Distinc 420

360005093 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 348

360005094 KARAM ANAND Distinc 434

360005095 DEV RAJ SHARMA 1st Div 326

360005096 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 327

360005097 TAKADUS WANI Distinc 405

360005098 VIJAYSHVER RANA Distinc 452

360005099 ADHARV THAKUR Reap EO

360005100 S B ABHIJEET SINGH1st Div 331

360005101 EKLAVYA BANOTRA 1st Div 312

360005102 MOHD ABDULLAH 1st Div 329

360005103 RINCHEN SONAM Reap GG PO PD

360005104 MOHD FAIZAN 1st Div 331

360005105 PAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 354

360005106 NIKHIL Reap ED PO

360005107 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 297

360005108 MOHD SAMI Reap HY PD

360005109 SARFRAZ UL WASIM Reap GN ED HY PO

360005110 RAJAT SINGH 2nd Div 285

360005111 UDEY MANHAS 1st Div 296

360005112 MUSTAFA AHMED Failed

360005113 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 271

360005114 KESHAV MAJOTRA 1st Div 352

360005115 DHARAM PAUL Reap HN ED PO PD

360005116 MUNISH 1st Div 295

360005117 ARIF MOHD 1st Div 320

360005118 AAKASH Reap GN ED PO PD

360005119 ADIL AHMED WANI Reap ED HY PD

360005120 GAUTAM 1st Div 323

360005121 KULJIT SINGH Reap GN ED HY PO

360005122 SAHIL LALOTRA 1st Div 350

360005123 BIKASJEET SINGH 1st Div 345
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360005124 MUDASSAR Reap GN ED PO

360005125 TANISH 2nd Div 292

360005126 GULAM NABI Reap ED PD

360005127 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 312

360005128 SHUBAM SANGRAL Reap HN EO ED PD

360005129 NANDAN SHARMA Reap PO

360005130 JOEL YOUNAS 2nd Div 266

360005131 MOHD SHAZAD Reap CS

360005132 SAHIL ZAHEER WANIReap PH CH BI

360005133 MOHD IRFAN MALIK Reap PH CH

360005134 BALBIR SINGH Reap MH

360005135 RUHULLAH ALI Reap PH CH MH CS

360005136 ANKIT Reap PH CH MH

360005137 SAQIB ALI SHAH Reap PH CH BI ES

360005138 PRABHJYOT SINGH Reap PH MH PD

360005139 VERINDER SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360005140 ROHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360005141 ADARSH THAKUR Reap PH CH MH PD

360005142 AASIM SAJJAD Reap PH MH

360005143 RAJ VARDHAN Reap PH CH BI

360005144 KANAYA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

Activity Public HSS Janipur Colony600001

360006000 AYAN SHUBROY Distinc 374

360006001 SIDHARATH BOGAL 1st Div 354

360006002 ADUAL HAKLA Reap BI

360006003 VAIBHAV RATHORE Reap CH

360006004 KESHAV KHANNA 2nd Div 288

Anuradha Mission School Bantalab Jammu600012

360006005 SUMANTER SAPROOReap CH MH

360006006 RAKSHAM KANGLA 1st Div 296

360006007 RIDHAM 1st Div 322

360006008 ANIRUDH SINGH 1st Div 334

360006009 ATIF MANZOOR Reap PH CH MH

360006010 MANISH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

Coventry Scholars Chinore Roop Nagar
Jammu

600037

360006011 VAIBHAV KOUL Distinc 401

360006012 GUL MUSTAN KHAN Reap PH

360006013 AKASH PANDITA 1st Div 329

360006014 BHAVESH BHAT Reap PH

Dr Ambedkar Convent School Bantalab
Jammu

600045

360006015 SURYANSH Distinc 454

360006016 NAMAN DOGRA Distinc 382

360006017 VANSH BHAT Reap PH CH MH

360006018 DHANISHWAR SINGH1st Div 369

360006019 DIVAKAR HANS Reap CH MH

Evergreen HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600050

360006020 AKSHOBHAYA Distinc 385

360006021 RITIK LAMBA 1st Div 348

360006022 HARSHAL GUPTA Distinc 426

360006023 MUKAND KRALIA Distinc 440

360006024 DIPANKAR GUPTA Failed

360006025 SAKSHAM MAHAJANDistinc 445

360006026 PAARTH MAHAJAN 1st Div 323

360006027 EKLOVYA SHARMA 1st Div 341

Model Raja Public HSS Thather Paloura
Jammu

600135

360006028 NISHANT MANHAS 1st Div 331

Nav Yug HSS Subash NagarJammu600144

360006029 SHASHWAT BALI Distinc 433

360006030 RAGHAV GUPTA Distinc 462

360006031 DEVANSH SINGH Distinc 419

360006032 CHIRANJEEV Reap PH

360006033 DHRUV RAINA Distinc 472

360006034 BADAL THAKUR 1st Div 339

360006035 PIYUSH GUPTA Distinc 435

360006036 NAVDEEP SINGH Distinc 458

360006037 SUVANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH

360006038 UDAI SINGH WAZIR Distinc 378

360006039 RUDRANSH TALWAR1st Div 308

360006040 JANISH DUTTA Distinc 413

Raina Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600173

360006041 AARU LANGEH Reap PH CH MH

360006042 RUDHAR SHARMA 1st Div 369

360006043 SANCHIT KUMAR Distinc 415

360006044 ROHAN SHARMA Distinc 404

360006045 RIDHAM AGGARWALDistinc 380

360006046 KRISH BHAGAT Distinc 383

360006047 PUNEET SINGH Distinc 394

360006048 APURVAM GUPTA 1st Div 358

360006049 AYUSH MEGHWAN 1st Div 321

360006050 SHRESHTH 1st Div 353

360006051 KARAN GIRI Reap PH PD

360006052 KARAMVEER 1st Div 326

360006053 SHIVAM KOUL 1st Div 339

360006054 ISHANT 1st Div 303

Shanti Swaroop Memorial Jammu Public HSS
Jammu

600195

360006055 AADIVANSH 1st Div 356

360006056 MANSOOR ALQUMA 1st Div 339

360006057 PRASHANT RATTAN 1st Div 342

360006058 KARAN KOTWAL Distinc 412

360006059 RISHAV SINGH Reap PH BI

360006060 MRIDUL JAGOTRA Distinc 397

360006061 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 355

360006062 GIBBS GILL 1st Div 326

360006063 UJWAL PATHANIA Distinc 398

360006064 ANIKET BHAGAT 1st Div 333

360006065 DEVANSH BHAU Distinc 373

360006066 HARSHIT SINGH Distinc 426

360006067 PRAFUL SINGH Reap CH PD

Tiny Tots HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600230

360006068 SAHIL AMIN 1st Div 304

360006069 MOHD ASAF 1st Div 334

360006070 TAYYIB NAZIR 2nd Div 291

GovtMixed HSS Bakshi NagarCamp Durga
Nagar

600248

360006071 VIKSHIT SINGH Distinc 382

360006072 DEVYANSH SINGH 1st Div 320

360006073 SAHIL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360006074 ABHINAV Reap CH BI

360006075 AYUSH CHANDEL Reap CH

360006076 ABHINASH GUPTA 1st Div 318

360006077 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 328

360006078 AKHIL MANHAS Distinc 377

360006079 ARYAN SAPROO Reap PH PD

360006080 SAHIL DHAR 1st Div 311

360006081 LAKSH THAKUR 1st Div 356

360006082 BUMESH KOUL Distinc 455

360006083 SWYAM KOUL Reap PH
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360006084 SANKIT DHAR Reap PH CH MH

360006085 JATIN SHARMA Distinc 444

360006086 SHIVAM KOUL Reap CH

360006087 PRANAY SLATHIA Reap CH

360006088 ARUSH SINGH 1st Div 362

360006089 VASU PRATAP Distinc 417

360006090 YUDURAJ TICKOO Reap PH CH

360006091 RISHI KHAJURIA 1st Div 360

360006092 ARYAN KOUL Reap CH

360006093 HARISH MOHAN 1st Div 345

360006094 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 312

360006095 MANAS KUMAR Reap CH

360006096 MOHD YASIR Reap PH CH

360006097 ARUSH PANDITA Distinc 443

360006098 ASHUTOSH BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

360006099 JASBIR SINGH Failed

360006100 RITIK KOUL Reap PH CH

May Fair International School LaxmiPuram
chinore Bantalab

600637

360006101 PANKAJ PAWA Distinc 397

360006102 DHRUV PANDIT Reap MH

360006103 NEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 457

360006104 DHARMJEET SINGH 1st Div 343

360006105 MUKESH SINGH Distinc 394

360006106 AKHILESH 1st Div 327

360006107 SARVESH SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360006108 AYUSH GUPTA 1st Div 345

360006109 ARYAN SINGH Reap PH CH PD

360006110 MOHD ZAID Distinc 410

360006111 MOHD SHAHID 1st Div 325

360006112 ADIL SADEEQ Reap PH PD

360006113 MOHAMMED REHAN Reap CH MH

Scientia International School Bantalab
Jammu

600680

360006114 VAYU KATOCH 1st Div 318

360006115 SATYAM RATHORE Distinc 370

360006116 RAGHAV DUBEY Distinc 452

360006117 HARSHIT THAPA 1st Div 368

360006118 ADARSH THAPPA Distinc 442

360006119 ABYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 306

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360006120 KASHYAP PANDITA 1st Div 324

360006121 VINEET SHARMA 1st Div 308

360006122 VANSH KHER Distinc 401

360006123 AYUSH PANDITA Distinc 391

360006124 NITIN BHAT Distinc 393

360006125 ARYAN SARAF 1st Div 330

360006126 KRISHNA GUPTA Reap MH

360006127 VANSH BHAT Reap CH MH

360006128 AYUSH RAINA Distinc 430

360006129 SHIVAM BHAT Distinc 447

360006130 MUDDIT BHARGAV Distinc 424

360006131 MYAAN PANDITA Distinc 395

360006132 ROHIN PANDIT 1st Div 335

360006133 SUSHANT KOUL Distinc 375

360006134 ISHAN KHAR 1st Div 341

360006135 VANSH PANDIT Distinc 423

360006136 AKHILESH PANDITA Distinc 429

360006137 RISHAB DEV SINGH 1st Div 367

360006138 MAYURESH SINGH Distinc 394

360006139 AKSHIT KOUL 1st Div 318

360006140 SHIVAM DHAR Reap MH

360006141 AYUSH SINGH Distinc 397

360006142 HARSH BHAT 1st Div 360

360006143 SATYAM KOUL Reap PH CH

360006144 SUJAL MANHAS 1st Div 331

360006145 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 368

360006146 SOMANSHU KOUL 1st Div 344

360006147 SWAPNIL BHAT Distinc 446

360006148 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 333

360006149 PRITIKSH BHAT 2nd Div 293

Activity Public HSS Janipur Colony600001

360007000 RAGHAV SALARIA Distinc 424

360007001 SAKSHAM KUMAR 1st Div 331

360007002 KRISHNA SHARMA 2nd Div 258

360007003 SHIVAM ABROL 1st Div 314

360007004 KRISH KAPOOR 1st Div 328

360007005 SHASHWAT GUPTA Distinc 403

360007006 SUNIL KUMAR Distinc 398

360007007 VASU GUPTA 1st Div 340

360007008 MOHD OWAIS RAZA Distinc 382

360007009 MOHD YASSER 2nd Div 269

Dewan Devi Public School Rajpura
Mangotrian Jammu

600043

360007010 RUDRAKSH SHARMADistinc 483

360007011 RITESH JAMWAL Distinc 442

360007012 KRISH MEHRA Distinc 423

360007013 ARYAN MEHRA Distinc 451

360007014 SAMJOT SHARMA Distinc 405

360007015 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 446

360007016 AYUSHMAN Distinc 383

360007017 NAITIK GUPTA Distinc 420

360007018 MANINDER SINGH Distinc 415

360007019 ALPANSH KHAJURIAReap EP

360007020 RONIT KAPOOR 2nd Div 285

360007021 VIDHANT SHARMA 1st Div 330

360007022 RAQUIB YOUSUF 1st Div 368

360007023 ADITAYA DAFFARA Distinc 371

360007024 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 353

360007025 ANJANYA KALOTRA Distinc 370

360007026 KRISHNA SINGH Distinc 385

360007027 ARANAYAM VERMA Distinc 391

360007028 ASHU SHARMA Distinc 397

Indira Public HSS Shant Nagar Jammu600095

360007029 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 368

360007030 AKSHIT ABROL 1st Div 349

360007031 KRISH SURI 1st Div 347

360007032 OMESH SINGH 2nd Div 293

360007033 AYUSHMAAN Reap AY PD

360007034 JAHAN RAINA Distinc 384

360007035 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 286

360007036 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

360007037 KRISH GUPTA Distinc 392

360007038 ARYAN MEHRA 1st Div 309

360007039 RAKSHAK CHOUHANReap GN EO ED

360007040 MAYANK SHARMA 1st Div 299

360007041 SUVEER GUPTA Reap PH

360007042 KUMUD KHANNA Reap PH MH

360007043 VANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360007044 NIRLAMBH SINGH Reap PH CH

Model Raja Public HSS Thather Paloura
Jammu

600135

360007045 UDHAY SINGH 1st Div 329

360007046 ANSH Distinc 428

360007047 RAHUL DIGRA 1st Div 358

360007048 DAVINDER KUMAR Distinc 379

360007049 SHAH JAHAN Distinc 401

360007050 DANISH KUMAR 1st Div 319
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360007051 YUVRAJ JAGGI 1st Div 304

360007052 SUNNY KATOCH 1st Div 328

360007053 KAMAL PANGOTRA Reap EO PD

360007054 JATIN KUMAR Reap EO

Raina Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600173

360007055 ARUN SINGH Distinc 389

360007056 RAJAT KUMAR Reap BM

360007057 VIR BHASKAR SINGH1st Div 364

Shanti Swaroop Memorial Jammu Public HSS
Jammu

600195

360007058 KARTIK DHAR 1st Div 319

360007059 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 337

360007060 ARNAV GANDOTRA Distinc 468

360007061 SHIV KUMAR Distinc 383

360007062 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 423

360007063 SAKSHAM VERMA Distinc 412

360007064 GOKUL GOSWAMI 1st Div 335

360007065 ASHISH SAJGOTRA 2nd Div 288

360007066 ANISH MAHAJAN 1st Div 335

360007067 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 364

360007068 SUKRIT VERMA 1st Div 348

360007069 KASHISH PANDITA 1st Div 295

360007070 ZAHID CHOUDHARY 1st Div 343

360007071 HITESH BRAHMI Distinc 375

Tiny Tots HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600230

360007072 ARSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 362

360007073 ASIF ALI BOKAD Reap GN SO PO

Govt Boys HSS Sarwal Jammu600660

360007074 SANAT JATHIYAR 1st Div 341

360007075 SONU KAVAT Distinc 377

360007076 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 448

360007077 HEM BAHADUR Reap BN

360007078 RAJU 1st Div 334

360007079 BHAVISHAY VERMA Distinc 412

360007080 PARTH KRISHAN Distinc 427

360007081 ARVIND GUPTA Distinc 400

360007082 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 434

360007083 ADARSH SINGH Distinc 395

360007084 PULKIT SHARMA 1st Div 297

360007085 LOVISH HANS Distinc 390

360007086 SHUBAM Distinc 389

360007087 VANSH GUPTA Distinc 403

360007088 BARUN SHARMA 1st Div 298

360007089 KUNAL MEHRA Distinc 385

360007090 KRISH BAJGHAL 1st Div 354

360007091 PARNAM SINGH 1st Div 322

360007092 SUMEER SINGH Distinc 382

360007093 RAJA KUMAR 1st Div 316

360007094 KRISH KASHYAP 1st Div 314

360007095 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 371

360007096 KARAN SHARMA 1st Div 327

360007097 RITIK VERMA 1st Div 318

360007098 AYUSH KHANNA 1st Div 314

360007099 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 392

360007100 MANISH SHREEVAS Reap GN

360007101 SUKHVINDER SINGH 1st Div 337

360007102 RITESH BHAT Reap GN AY EO

360007103 NAMAN KUMAR Reap GN EP

360007104 DHEERAJ KARTHOL Reap AY

360007105 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 287

360007106 MOHD SHAHARYAR Distinc 426

360007107 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 315

360007108 SAGAR KUMAR Reap GN PD

360007109 ARYAN MEHRA Distinc 409

360007110 ANSHAK RANA 1st Div 320

360007111 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 356

360007112 ROHAN PREET Distinc 399

360007113 THAVILESH KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360007114 SURAJ AHIRWAR Distinc 374

360007115 HARMAN SINGH 1st Div 345

360007116 MAX Distinc 377

360007117 TARUN BAKSHI Distinc 428

360007118 KARAN MEHRA 2nd Div 267

360007119 VANSH DOGRA Reap GN HN ED

360007120 AJAY SHARMA 1st Div 356

360007121 RICKSON MOMEN 2nd Div 251

360007122 SHOURAYA Reap HN

360007123 MANTHAN VERMA Reap HN PD

360007124 ASHOK KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

360007125 SOURAB KUMAR Reap HN ED

360007126 KUNAL KUMAR 1st Div 300

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360007127 ABHINAV KOUL Distinc 409

360007128 ISHAT KOUL Distinc 371

360007129 VINAYAK RAINA 1st Div 330

360007130 GOUTAM SHARMA Distinc 393

360007131 GOUTAM SINGH 1st Div 323

360007132 SHIVEIN BHAT Distinc 448

360007133 NITIN KOUL Distinc 413

360007134 GOURAV DOGRA 1st Div 303

360007135 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 297

360007136 AMIT AHIRWAR Reap SO

360007137 ADITYA SINGH 1st Div 345

360007138 DHEERAJ SINGH Reap GN

360007139 SUJAL KOTWAL 1st Div 296

360007140 DHRUV DHARMAT 1st Div 326

Tiny Tots HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600230

360007141 MOHD AZIM 1st Div 367

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360008000 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 448

360008001 NAVNEET SHARMA Distinc 488

360008002 ARMAAN MALTONIA Distinc 489

360008003 VIKRANT SLATHIA Distinc 457

360008004 DEEPANSHU Distinc 457

360008005 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 448

360008006 RANBIR SLATHIA Distinc 407

360008007 PRANAV THAKUR Distinc 445

360008008 VINAYAK JASROTIA Distinc 467

360008009 KARTHIK MENIA Distinc 427

360008010 ARVIND SLATHIA Distinc 456

360008011 PYUSH KESAR Distinc 398

360008012 DIVYANSH SHARMA Distinc 435

360008013 PRAKHAR GUPTA Distinc 475

360008014 GOKULKUMAR Distinc 398

360008015 PRATHAM DOGRA Distinc 425

360008016 SHIVLAKHAN Distinc 463

360008017 MREDUL SHARMA Distinc 434

360008018 AKARSHIT Distinc 458

360008019 NIGAM PARIHAR Distinc 434

360008020 SUJAL KOUL Distinc 404

360008021 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 386

360008022 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 361

360008023 KINSHUNK Distinc 457

360008024 ABINASH SHARMA Distinc 425
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360008025 IRFAN AHMED KHAN 2nd Div 280

360008026 ARMAN BHANDARI Distinc 437

360008027 ARUL SINGH Distinc 416

360008028 AMIT SINGH Distinc 415

360008029 RAVINDER SINGH Distinc 419

360008030 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 396

360008031 PRINCE SPOLIA Distinc 403

360008032 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 368

360008033 ABHINANDAN Distinc 381

360008034 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 368

360008035 SHIVAM RAJPUT Distinc 370

360008036 AKSHIT SINGH Distinc 458

360008037 VISHAL DEEP Distinc 404

360008038 DIVYANSH SINGH Reap MH

360008039 GOURAV FAKOLU Distinc 376

360008040 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 372

360008041 KIFAYAT ALI 1st Div 308

360008042 VANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH

360008043 MANISH SHARMA 1st Div 320

360008044 IMRAN YOUNIS Reap MH

360008045 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 350

360008046 ASHISH SHAN Reap PH CH MH

360008047 IRFAN KHAN Reap PH

360008048 PANKAJ RAJ 1st Div 348

360008049 LOVISH GUPTA Distinc 398

360008050 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 333

360008051 MOHD KHALIQ Reap PH CH BI

360008052 SHIVA SONI Distinc 372

360008053 SARMAL SHARMA 1st Div 329

360008054 ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 323

360008055 KARAN SHARMA 1st Div 369

360008056 ASIF ALI 1st Div 297

360008057 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 324

360008058 MOHD SAJID AMIN 1st Div 324

360008059 TALIB HUSSAIN Reap PH

360008060 IMTIAZ NAZIR 2nd Div 294

360008061 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 310

360008062 MUSHARRAF 1st Div 344

360008063 AZHAR SHAKEEL 1st Div 313

360008064 ABANISH SINGH Reap PH

360008065 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 363

360008066 HIMAT SINGH 1st Div 363

360008067 IDNAN AHMED 1st Div 364

360008068 TATSAV SAWHNEY Reap PH CH

360008069 SUSHANT KUMAR 1st Div 324

360008070 GIRISH SINGH 1st Div 364

360008071 RADHA RAMAN 1st Div 349

360008072 ZAHID ALAM Distinc 377

360008073 DANISH JAVED Distinc 382

360008074 GHULAM HAIDER 1st Div 320

360008075 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 364

360008076 PIYUSH RAWAT Reap CH MH

360008077 GURKEERAT SINGH Distinc 426

360008078 ROHAN SINGH Distinc 408

360008079 SANT KUMAR Distinc 388

360008080 RISHAV MAJOTRA Reap PH MH

360008081 DALIP SINGH 1st Div 318

360008082 SWAMI SARTHIK 1st Div 363

360008083 RHYTHM Distinc 408

360008084 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 341

360008085 BHOPINDER SINGH Reap PH CH

360008086 DIKSHAT SHARMA Distinc 444

360008087 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 337

360008088 ABHINANDAN SINGH 1st Div 321

360008089 NAMISH SINGH 1st Div 326

360008090 PRIKSHIT BAKSHI Distinc 379

360008091 ABRAAZ UL REYAZ Reap CH

360008092 SPARSH DOGRA 1st Div 317

360008093 UDHAM SINGH BALI 1st Div 302

360008094 SHAKSHAM GUPTA 1st Div 356

360008095 SUMIT DHAR 1st Div 352

360008096 MOHD AFSAR 1st Div 342

360008097 WAQAR YOUNAS Reap PH CH MH

360008098 ABHAY SHARMA Reap PH CH

360008099 VANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH

360008100 TSERING NAMGYAL Reap PH CH

360008101 ARUSH ABROL 1st Div 314

360008102 NADEEM AKRAM 1st Div 341

360008103 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 314

360008104 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH

360008105 VIPAN SINGH Reap PH CH

360008106 ATIF RAO 1st Div 341

360008107 IDREES AHMED 1st Div 322

360008108 MANZOOR AHMAD 1st Div 311

360008109 DHENASH 1st Div 299

360008110 SARJAK KESAR Reap PH

360008111 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 341

360008112 ASAD MADNI Reap CH BI

360008113 SAJID ALI Reap PH

360008114 ZEYAN SAJAD Reap CH BI

360008115 RANA NAVEED 1st Div 319

360008116 MANTHAN MEHRA Reap PH

360008117 SAKSHAM UPPAL Distinc 425

360008118 GURVINDER SINGH Distinc 410

360008119 RAM PARSHAD 1st Div 364

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360008120 DAKSH KHYBRI Reap PH CH MH

360008121 HARISH SHARMA 2nd Div 292

360008122 VANSH KOUL 2nd Div 291

360008123 BASU MAHAJAN Reap PH CH

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360008124 ARYAN GANDRAL Reap PH

360008125 SORAV SINGH 2nd Div 284

360008126 ARJUN SHARMA Reap CH

Govt Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600080

360009000 AKASH Distinc 404

360009001 VISHUJEET PARIHAR1st Div 306

360009002 VIKRANT SHARMA 1st Div 328

360009003 VEER VERMA Distinc 393

360009004 DHEERAJ SINGH 2nd Div 257

360009005 KRISHNA VERMA Reap ED PO

360009006 SHABAD PATYAL 2nd Div 292

360009007 ADITYA LALOTRA Distinc 393

360009008 DIVYANSH SINGH Reap PO

360009009 KERAN NATH 1st Div 298

360009010 MUBASHIR UL ISLAMReap MH

360009011 MOMIN QURESHI Reap PO

360009012 AMAN DOGRA Reap SO ED PO PD

360009013 RANBIR SINGH Distinc 385

360009014 MAKRANDH SINGH Reap EO

360009015 PRINCE Reap EO

360009016 JATINDER ANURAGI 1st Div 295

360009017 DHANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 283

360009018 KESHAV KUMAR Reap GN SO PO

Luthra Academy HSS Palace Road Jammu600124

360009019 HARMANDEEP Distinc 373

360009020 KEVIN AMIT Reap BN AY

360009021 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 415
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360009022 RANJOT SINGH Distinc 439

360009023 TAVHID SAJAD Reap EO

360009024 AASIF ALI KHAWAJAReap EO

360009025 SAQLAIN HAIDARI Distinc 448

360009026 VANSH PARIHAR 1st Div 347

360009027 SUJAL SALGOTRA Reap AY

360009028 HARSHPREET SINGHDistinc 371

360009029 ANKUSH GILL Reap GN BN PD

360009030 AAYUSH SHARMA Distinc 388

360009031 JAANPREET SINGH Distinc 407

360009032 HARSH KUMAR Reap BN AY

360009033 ADARSH SHARMA Distinc 389

360009034 ANSHUMAN SYAL Reap EO

360009035 ANIK BHAGAT 1st Div 339

360009036 SHOKET ALI Distinc 378

360009037 VANSH CHOPRA Distinc 379

360009038 SHRAWAN SHARMA 2nd Div 286

360009039 YEHYA ALI 1st Div 354

360009040 ALEX Reap AY PD

360009041 EMANUEL PAUL 1st Div 332

360009042 ABRAHIM 2nd Div 288

360009043 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 1st Div 322

360009044 NAKUL KUMAR 2nd Div 277

360009045 RONIT SHARMA Reap HN

360009046 MOHD FAIZ SAIFI Distinc 439

360009047 SURAJ THAKUR Distinc 421

360009048 ZAID AL JARRAH 1st Div 356

360009049 ASIF ALI 2nd Div 291

360009050 YATHAWAN KANA Distinc 399

360009051 SHOUIB CHAK 1st Div 356

360009052 ADNAN AHMED 2nd Div 278

360009053 ALVIES SOTRA Reap ED PO PD

360009054 KARTIK KUMAR Reap EO

360009055 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 301

Nav Yug HSS Subash NagarJammu600144

360009056 AJAY MAHAJAN 1st Div 333

360009057 MOHAMMAD SAJJADDistinc 384

360009058 RUPAKSH GUPTA Distinc 419

360009059 VANSH SLATHIA Reap PO

360009060 AKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 289

360009061 SPARSH KHAJURIA 1st Div 314

360009062 PRANAY ANAND 2nd Div 294

SM Jain Hr Sec School Rani Park Jammu600185

360009063 SHRAVAN DOGRA 2nd Div 291

360009064 NARESH PRASAD 1st Div 357

360009065 AJASVI THAKUR Distinc 370

360009066 SAKSHAM DOGRA 1st Div 301

360009067 ABID 2nd Div 275

360009068 ANIKET UPPAL 1st Div 307

360009069 SHASHI KANT 2nd Div 282

360009070 VINAYAK BASUR 1st Div 297

360009071 VIJAY PRITHVI RAJ Distinc 402

360009072 TAHIR ZUBER 1st Div 351

360009073 SAMYAK JAIN 2nd Div 288

360009074 SUMEER PANNU 1st Div 335

360009075 SHUBAM DOGRA 1st Div 303

360009076 SHAHRIB SHABIR 2nd Div 290

360009077 ISHAAN SHARMA 2nd Div 291

360009078 AYAN JAVED BALI Reap HY PO

360009079 RAJYAVARDAN Reap MH PD

360009080 TATSUM SEHGAL Distinc 448

360009081 HARSHVARDHAN Reap PH

360009082 VEDANT SHARMA Distinc 434

360009083 SHARIQ UL ISLAM Distinc 380

360009084 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 343

360009085 SANCHIT SHARMA Reap CH

360009086 SAJJAD AHMED Reap CH BI

360009087 LAKSHYA VERMA Reap PH CH

360009088 RANBEER SINGH 1st Div 345

360009089 AIYAZ AHMED Reap PH CH BI

360009090 MOHD ARIF Reap PH CH ES

360009091 MOHD RASHID Reap PH CH BI

360009092 RONIK LANGEH Reap PH CH BI CS

360009093 MOHD TAHIR Reap PH CH BI

360009094 ARJUN SHARMA 2nd Div 283

360009095 RAGHAV MAGOTRA Distinc 391

360009096 ANMOL THAKUR Distinc 375

360009097 SEHAN MALIK Reap CH BI

Shastri Memorial  Hr Sec School Patoli
Jammu

600196

360009098 LUCKY SAHU Distinc 402

360009099 KARUNESH HANDOOReap GN AY EP

360009100 ATISH JAMWAL Distinc 376

360009101 ANKUSH Distinc 389

360009102 PRINCE ANTAL Reap ED PO

360009103 GOURAV KUMAR Reap ED

360009104 SANDEEP SINGH Reap SO

360009105 RITISH RAINA Reap PH CH

Lawrence Public School Sidhra Jammu600529

360009106 ARSHAD MOHD Distinc 434

360009107 NIKHIL SINGH Reap EO

360009108 SOHAM MEHTA Reap PO

360009109 MEHTAB ALI Reap SO ED

360009110 PARSHOTAM SINGH 1st Div 335

360009111 ABISHEK JAMWAL Reap GN SO ED

360009112 ADITYA DEV SINGH 1st Div 310

360009113 FIRDOUS AHMED 2nd Div 286

360009114 DAKSH THAKUR 1st Div 336

360009115 DANISH IQBAL 1st Div 358

360009116 SAMPREET SINGH 1st Div 336

360009117 MOHD SUFIYAAN 1st Div 335

360009118 SIDHANT VERMA 1st Div 298

360009119 SURYA DEV SINGH 1st Div 352

360009120 ABHINANDAN SINGH 1st Div 345

360009121 MOHD FAHID Reap PO

360009122 KANAV SHARMA Reap PH CH

360009123 ZEESHAN KOHLI 1st Div 335

360009124 RAGHUVANSH Reap PH CH MH

360009125 MOHD AJAZ 1st Div 348

360009126 NISAR ALI Reap CH

360009127 UMAR MURTAZA Reap CH

360009128 ASHISH BHAGAT Reap PH CH

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360009129 AMITESH KOUL Distinc 376

360009130 AAKASH KHAJURIA 2nd Div 265

360009131 ARCHIT SHARMA 1st Div 333

360009132 RAGHUVEER SINGH Distinc 386

360009133 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 333

360009134 SUMIT PANDITA 1st Div 297

360009135 VEAKAS SINGH 1st Div 364

360009136 AKASH MASTANA 1st Div 308

360009137 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360009138 SUNIL BHAGAT 2nd Div 279

360009139 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 263

360009140 ARYAMAN VOHRA 1st Div 363

360009141 RAGHAV KESAR 2nd Div 266
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Dewan Devi Public School Rajpura
Mangotrian Jammu

600043

360010000 SONU PAL Distinc 399

360010001 MOKSH PARTAP 1st Div 328

360010002 RITESH Distinc 393

360010003 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 466

360010004 PADHIL SHARMA Distinc 471

360010005 KRISHNA KUMAR Distinc 453

360010006 ANMOL VOHRA Distinc 465

360010007 KRISHANG VERMA 1st Div 361

360010008 DEEPAK PAL Distinc 393

360010009 DEEPANSHU PAL Distinc 467

360010010 NITIN PAL Distinc 427

360010011 LAKSH SINGH 1st Div 346

360010012 NITYAM SHARMA Distinc 405

360010013 SUJAL GAROO 1st Div 329

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Bakshi Nagar
Jammu

600078

360010014 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 359

360010015 ARUN DEV SINGH 2nd Div 264

360010016 RAJVANSH SHARMA Distinc 442

360010017 VIMAL CHANDEL 2nd Div 291

360010018 FERASAT JAVAID Reap PH CH

360010019 ASHMIT KUMAR 1st Div 333

360010020 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 434

360010021 VISHISHT DEV SINGHReap PH

360010022 AHSAN UL-HAQ 1st Div 306

360010023 AQIB JAVID 1st Div 352

360010024 MANAV DE : 1st Div 369

360010025 DANISH SANGHYAL 1st Div 323

360010026 SHAHID KABIR 1st Div 312

360010027 TANISH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360010028 VARUN VAID Distinc 389

360010029 DANISH RASHID 1st Div 342

360010030 AVANISH DUTTA Distinc 440

360010031 HARSHIT GUPTA Reap PH CH MH

360010032 SHRESTH DOGRA Reap PH CH

360010033 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 407

360010034 SAJID HAMID Distinc 438

360010035 AJEET SHARMA Reap PH CH

360010036 GARV GUPTA Distinc 392

360010037 SURESH KUMAR Reap PH CH

360010038 VANSH RAINA Distinc 396

360010039 JAGNESH Reap PH CH MH

Govt Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600080

360010040 SAYED MOIEN 1st Div 353

360010041 RAJVEER SINGH Reap CH

360010042 BILAL AHMAD 1st Div 324

360010043 DANISH 1st Div 305

360010044 ISHANT MANHAS Reap PH CH

360010045 ASHRAF ALI 1st Div 367

360010046 KARAN GUPTA 1st Div 304

360010047 PRIKSHIT Reap PH CH MH

360010048 SABHAY VIKAS Distinc 385

360010049 ARYAN SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360010050 NAVISH ATRI Distinc 374

360010051 AKASH 1st Div 367

360010052 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 400

360010053 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 360

360010054 NAYTIK SHARMA Distinc 417

360010055 RAGHAV DUTTA 1st Div 367

360010056 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 402

360010057 ARNAV BEDI 1st Div 345

360010058 MOHAMMED ASID Reap PH CH

Lawrence Public HSS  Darbargarh Panjthirthi
Jammu

600118

360010059 DIVYANSH Reap PH CH

360010060 DANISH MAHAJAN Reap PH CH BI

360010061 MOHD FAISAL 1st Div 304

360010062 CHAITANYA SINGH 1st Div 306

360010063 SANAI HAIDER 1st Div 341

360010064 MOHD ZAHEER Distinc 414

Luthra Academy HSS Palace Road Jammu600124

360010065 MOHD FAHAD Distinc 371

360010066 ABDUL QAYOOM Distinc 452

360010067 AYUSH PARIHAR Distinc 383

360010068 PARMVIR PRIANSH Distinc 381

360010069 VAIBOW HANDOO Distinc 372

360010070 YASHVARDAN Distinc 429

360010071 HASNAIN RAZA 1st Div 348

360010072 AMJAD ALI Reap CH MH

360010073 MOHD AREEB Distinc 395

360010074 ATULYA SHARMA 1st Div 350

360010075 HARSHIT DUTTA 1st Div 321

360010076 TUFAIL AHMAD Reap PH CH

360010077 HERIDYESH RAJ Reap GN CH MH BI

360010078 ARNOLD 1st Div 324

360010079 MOHD AYAAN Reap PH CH

360010080 RAHUL DHAR SUS 1st Div 363

360010081 ANURAG CHOPRA 1st Div 344

360010082 AZAID YOUSUF Reap PH CH

360010083 FAISAL AHMAD 1st Div 317

360010084 DEEPAK GUPTA Distinc 470

360010085 MOHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

360010086 RAKSHAN PANDITA 1st Div 348

360010087 IMRAN MAJEED Reap PH CH

360010088 KRISH GUPTA 1st Div 341

360010089 SAHIL PARVAIZ Reap PH CH

360010090 KAFAYAT ALI 1st Div 319

360010091 HARSHVEER SINGH 1st Div 355

360010092 TAQUEER RAZA Reap CH BI

360010093 ZULFIQAR ALI Reap PH CH

360010094 MUNISHWER SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360010095 NIHAL GOSAIN Reap PH CH MH

360010096 ABHINAY GUPTA 1st Div 307

360010097 ZULFIQAR ALI 1st Div 328

360010098 MOHAMMAD ADEEL 1st Div 306

360010099 DHAKSH ABROL 2nd Div 270

360010100 MOHAMMAD AMAAN 1st Div 352

360010101 UZAIR ZAHOOR ITOO1st Div 350

360010102 MOHAMMAD Distinc 385

360010103 MUNISH MAWA Reap PH MH

360010104 HARSHIT BANDRAL Reap PH MH

360010105 AKRSHIT ASHOK Distinc 380

360010106 ARJUN BALI Distinc 387

360010107 YATHARTH Distinc 443

360010108 CHAITANYA 1st Div 352

360010109 JANED KHAN DE : Distinc 379

360010110 AKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 344

360010111 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 378

360010112 TAUZEEM HUSSAIN Distinc 455

360010113 LAKSH SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

360010114 SUDANSHU BHAGAT Distinc 411

360010115 TARUNVEER RANA Distinc 456

360010116 REHAN AHSAN WANIDistinc 422

360010117 RAJAN HEER 1st Div 306

360010118 HARI OM KHAJURIA Reap PH CH BI

Govt Hari Singh Hr Sec School Jammu600088
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360011000 KRISHNA SODHI Distinc 399

360011001 SHARMAN SINDHU Distinc 374

360011002 DHRUV 2nd Div 291

360011003 SAQUIB SHAKOOR 2nd Div 284

360011004 MACCOLLAN Reap EO

360011005 PREM KUMAR Reap GN EO

360011006 MOHD MAHMOOD 1st Div 328

360011007 KHALID HABIB 1st Div 315

360011008 ISHFAK ALI Distinc 376

360011009 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 327

360011010 IRFAN ALI Reap ED

360011011 MUNAIB MUZAFAR 2nd Div 277

360011012 MUZAMIL AHMAD 2nd Div 286

360011013 REHAN 1st Div 330

360011014 MOHD OMAR 1st Div 310

360011015 SOROV KOUL 2nd Div 273

360011016 MOHD JAMSHAID Reap UD

360011017 MOHD ISRAAN Reap ED PD

360011018 USMAN ALI Reap EO ED

360011019 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 372

360011020 MUNEER HUSSAIN Reap ED

360011021 MOHD FAIZAN Reap ED PD

360011022 ANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 268

360011023 SHAKIL AHMED Reap UD

360011024 HEMPSON GILL Reap HY

360011025 DAKSH Reap PO

360011026 MOHD UMAR GUL Distinc 408

360011027 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 340

360011028 TOHIR HUSSAIN Reap PH

360011029 RIZWAN AHMED 1st Div 306

360011030 IRFAN ALI 2nd Div 283

360011031 SHABIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 310

360011032 MOHD ZABIH ULLAH 1st Div 368

360011033 MOHAMMAD ABRAZ Reap PH CH BI

360011034 NAZIR AHMAD 2nd Div 291

360011035 AHMAD ALI Reap PH

360011036 AMJAD ALI 1st Div 339

360011037 MEHFOZ ALI 1st Div 338

360011038 MOHD ALI Reap PH CH PD

360011039 ZEESHAN ALI 2nd Div 293

360011040 MUNTAZIR MEHDI Reap PH CH

360011041 SAHIL HASNAIN Reap PH CH BI PD

360011042 ABBU IMAAD DAR 1st Div 343

360011043 JAFFAR KHAN Reap PH CH BI

360011044 IRFAN AHMAD 2nd Div 286

360011045 ABASS ALI 1st Div 299

360011046 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 267

360011047 AAREN SURI Distinc 463

360011048 MOHD ATIQ Reap CH BI

360011049 GULZAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

360011050 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 291

360011051 KACHO AKBAR 1st Div 331

360011052 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap CH

360011053 MOHD MUDASIR 1st Div 313

360011054 ADITYA SHIVHARE 1st Div 295

360011055 MOHAMMAD SHUAIBReap PH CH

360011056 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 369

360011057 USMANE GANI 1st Div 311

360011058 ZAFRAN AHMED 1st Div 311

360011059 ALI AKBAR Reap GN PH MH

360011060 HARSHVARDHAN 1st Div 334

360011061 KACHO MOHAMMAD Distinc 378

360011062 VILAYAT ALI Reap PH CH BI

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164

360011063 SOHAM TAK 1st Div 359

360011064 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 361

360011065 KANAV SHARMA Distinc 394

360011066 KANHAIYA SHARMA Distinc 387

360011067 LAKSHAY SHARMA Distinc 382

360011068 MOHD MAROOF Distinc 425

360011069 MOHD DANISH 1st Div 358

360011070 SUREYANSH SINGH Distinc 389

360011071 TSEWANG Distinc 439

360011072 YASSAR ABASS Distinc 439

360011073 LOVE SHARMA Reap PD

360011074 SIDHARTH SINGH Reap PO

360011075 PARAS SHARMA Distinc 403

360011076 JATIN SAMBYAL Distinc 392

360011077 ABBU SUFYAN BUTT 1st Div 361

360011078 DANISH MEHMOOD Distinc 420

360011079 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 344

360011080 NITIN JAMWAL Distinc 441

360011081 SHIVAM GUPTA Distinc 450

360011082 SUJAL BLOCH Distinc 433

360011083 UTKARSH SHARMA 1st Div 354

360011084 RISHIV SHARMA 1st Div 342

360011085 WAHID IQBAL Reap PH

360011086 VIRAJ CHAVAN Distinc 457

360011087 KANVA GUPTA Distinc 451

360011088 ANSHUMAN DOGRA Distinc 397

360011089 YOGESH SINGH 1st Div 358

360011090 DEVASYA SINGH Reap PH MH

360011091 DHRUV SETHI Distinc 419

360011092 GARV ANAND Reap PH

360011093 AARUSH SHARMA Distinc 433

360011094 KRISHNA BANATHIA Reap PH

360011095 RAJVEER SHARMA Distinc 408

360011096 SAKSHAM Reap PH

360011097 SAKSH SHARMA Distinc 394

360011098 SIDHANT SHARMA Distinc 406

360011099 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 422

360011100 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 413

360011101 BALJEET SINGH 1st Div 346

360011102 SUDAKSH Reap PH

360011103 VIKAS SHARMA Distinc 382

360011104 RISHAV SINGH Distinc 399

360011105 TANMAY GUPTA Distinc 439

360011106 MARTIN Distinc 424

360011107 REHAN KARIM Reap MH

360011108 LOVE AGGARWAL Distinc 423

360011109 ANKIT KUMAR Reap PH

360011110 MOHD MUZAHIR 1st Div 326

360011111 NIKHIL SINGH Reap PH

360011112 TANUJ MIYAN 1st Div 359

360011113 PRINCE THAKUR Reap PH PD

360011114 SOURAV SINGH Reap PH

360011115 KARAN SHARMA Failed

360011116 SHIV OM 1st Div 354

360011117 GULSHAN JAPOTRA Reap PH

360011118 AMRITANSH Reap MH

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360011119 ROUNAK BAKSHI 1st Div 355

360011120 YUGAANSH Reap HN PD

360011121 AADIL HUSSAIN Reap ED PO

360011122 MANISH SHARMA Reap EO

360011123 NAMGIAL DORJAY Reap GG HY PO PD

360011124 SHUBHAM RANA Reap PH CH MH

360011125 MUDASSIR MALIK Reap PH CH MH

360011126 IMRAN MUBARK Reap PH CH

360011127 TAHIR AYOUB Reap PH CH ES

360011128 YUDHVEER SINGH 1st Div 302
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360011129 MOHD SULEMAN Reap PH CH

360011130 DEEPAK SAHU Reap PH CH MH

360011131 SAMAKSH SANYAL Reap PH CH PD

360011132 KRISHNA KHAJURIA Reap PH CH MH CS

360011133 ABHINAV BASSAN 2nd Div 290

360011134 KHADIM HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

360011135 ANIKEET SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360011136 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360011137 KARAN LAL RAJAK 1st Div 295

360011138 AJMAL FAROOQ Reap PH MH PD

360011139 INZAMAM UL HAQ Reap PH CH MH BI

360011140 MAST HUSSAIN Distinc 376

360011141 SHARAZ KHAN 1st Div 332

Anuradha Mission School Bantalab Jammu600012

360012000 KRISHNA RAVI DASSDistinc 401

360012001 NISHANT THAKUR 1st Div 331

360012002 VANSH PANDITA Reap GN BN EP PD

360012003 HARSH 1st Div 302

360012004 ARJUN SHARMA 2nd Div 284

360012005 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap GN PO PD

360012006 KRISHAN ARJUN Reap HY

360012007 ANSH Distinc 377

360012008 AYUSH KUMAR Reap GN ED PO PD

Dr Ambedkar Convent School Bantalab
Jammu

600045

360012009 ARYAN KHAJURIA Reap EO PD

360012010 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 389

360012011 ADISH SUDAN Distinc 374

360012012 DANISH Distinc 448

360012013 GOKUL SHARMA Distinc 418

360012014 KRISHNA LANGEH 1st Div 369

360012015 NAWAZISH ALI Reap AY PD

360012016 NASIM AMIN 1st Div 329

360012017 KRISH PADIAR Reap GN AY

360012018 DIGVIJAY SINGH 1st Div 315

360012019 VASUDEV SUDAN Distinc 374

360012020 AMAN PARTAP Reap AY

360012021 AMTAYAZ AHMED Reap PO PD

360012022 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 329

360012023 MANISH PARMAR Distinc 392

360012024 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 338

360012025 JAVED AHMED Reap SO ED PD

360012026 GAGAN SUDAN 2nd Div 260

360012027 ASHISH BHAGAT 1st Div 306

360012028 ASHUMAT KAITH 1st Div 295

360012029 RONIT KUMAR Failed

360012030 PIYUSH RANA Reap PO PD

Evergreen HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600050

360012031 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 339

360012032 RITISH SHARMA 1st Div 356

360012033 BHANU PRATAP Distinc 374

360012034 ANUJ KHAJURIA Reap PO PD

360012035 DHRUB CHOUDHARYDistinc 396

360012036 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 327

Nand Public HSS Dogra Nagar Roop Nagar
Jammu

600141

360012037 ROHAN RAINA Distinc 370

360012038 RANIL ANIMESH Reap PH

360012039 RAHIL NIKLESH Reap PH CH PD

GovtMixed HSS Bakshi NagarCamp Durga
Nagar

600248

360012040 ADITYA RAINA Distinc 389

360012041 JATIN KUMAR 1st Div 299

360012042 ABHINANDHAN 1st Div 338

360012043 ADITYA SINGH Distinc 397

360012044 AKASH RANA 1st Div 330

360012045 MILAN PANDITA 1st Div 354

360012046 CHETAN BHAT 1st Div 346

360012047 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 347

360012048 MANAS TICKOO Reap AY PD

360012049 REHAN CHOUDHARYReap GN EO

360012050 ESHAN Distinc 432

360012051 PRASHANT SINGH Reap AY

360012052 MANAS SHARMA Distinc 488

360012053 HIMANSHU 1st Div 340

360012054 SHIVA KARIHALOO 1st Div 324

360012055 UJWAL KOUL Distinc 418

360012056 SHUHUL KADAL 1st Div 349

360012057 AYUSH RAINA Distinc 406

360012058 NIKHIL THAKUR Distinc 394

360012059 SHIV RAINA Distinc 392

360012060 DAKSH GUPTA Reap EO PD

360012061 ARUN KUMAR Reap AY EO

360012062 RASHAD ALI Reap AY EO

360012063 HEMANISH KATOCH Distinc 409

360012064 ARYAN PANDITA 1st Div 348

360012065 SHUBAM THAPA Distinc 387

360012066 AADNAN 1st Div 351

360012067 SOHIT THAKUR 1st Div 351

360012068 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 331

360012069 VISHNU SHARMA 1st Div 308

360012070 KARTIK DHAR 1st Div 308

360012071 SATYAM RAINA Reap AY

360012072 RITIK BHAT 1st Div 337

360012073 AYUSH VERMA 1st Div 327

360012074 LOVISH 1st Div 316

360012075 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 358

360012076 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 307

360012077 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 315

360012078 VANSH MEHRA Reap EO

360012079 MOHD AASIM Reap EO PD

360012080 GATIK DHAR 1st Div 329

360012081 ISHAN RANA Reap EO

360012082 UDHAY SINGH Distinc 383

360012083 VISHAV SINGH 1st Div 329

360012084 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 347

360012085 MOHD REHAN Distinc 451

360012086 SUNNY THAKUR 2nd Div 256

360012087 TANISH MATTOO Reap GN PO

360012088 NIKHILESH BAKSHI Distinc 455

360012089 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 281

360012090 ANIL SHARMA Reap GN

360012091 RAHUL RAINA 1st Div 369

360012092 VIKAS SINGH Reap GN HN PD

360012093 DEWANSH DEWAN 1st Div 305

360012094 RISHU THAKUR 1st Div 333

360012095 VARUN SINGH CHIB Reap GN PO

360012096 DEV BHAT Distinc 375

360012097 KUNDAN 1st Div 327

360012098 AKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 256

360012099 GOKUL SHARMA 1st Div 328

360012100 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 307

360012101 ASHISH KUMAR Reap GN PO

360012102 DEEPINDER SINGH 1st Div 324

360012103 BHUPINDER SINGH 1st Div 313

360012104 VASU BHAGAT Reap GN SO PO

360012105 KARAN SANGOTRA Reap GN HN

May Fair International School LaxmiPuram
chinore Bantalab

600637
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360012106 KESHAV Distinc 390

360012107 MOHIT SINGH Reap AY

360012108 DHEERAJ THAPA Distinc 386

360012109 SANYAM SHARMA 1st Div 321

360012110 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 392

360012111 HARSHIL GUPTA Reap BN AY PD

360012112 PARUSH MEHRA 1st Div 332

360012113 PRATHAM SHARMA Distinc 372

360012114 ZAAIN RAJ Distinc 403

360012115 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 387

360012116 VARUN SALARIA Distinc 372

360012117 MOHIT SINGH Reap PD

360012118 KARAN SHARMA Reap GN AY PD

360012119 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 295

360012120 RITISH KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360012121 UJJWAL GUPTA Reap PD

360012122 AZLAN SALEEM Reap BN PD

360012123 AKSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 311

360012124 AMANPREET SINGH Failed

360012125 VIKAS Reap GN BN AY EP

360012126 SIDHANT RATHORE Distinc 455

360012127 SIDHANT VERMA 2nd Div 280

Scientia International School Bantalab
Jammu

600680

360012128 HITAIN WATTAL Distinc 448

360012129 ARYAN Distinc 403

360012130 SHIVA MANHAS Distinc 487

360012131 MUTHAR UL ZAMAN 2nd Div 281

GovtMixed HSS Bakshi NagarCamp Durga
Nagar

600248

360012132 TAHEER AHMED Reap ED PD

Indira Public HSS Shant Nagar Jammu600095

360013000 ASIF AHMED Reap PH CH

360013001 JATTAN SHARMA 1st Div 331

360013002 DIVYAM SHARMA Distinc 379

360013003 SANCHIT GUPTA 1st Div 358

360013004 ROHANPREET 1st Div 330

360013005 AAYUSH ANAND Reap PH

JK Montessorie School Tirath Nagar Talab
Tillo Jammu

600108

360013006 SATYAM BHAT Distinc 467

360013007 SACHIN SINGH Distinc 461

360013008 ADARSH ARYAN 1st Div 364

360013009 VINAYAK SHARMA Distinc 391

360013010 SUMIT KUMAR SAINI Distinc 379

360013011 AKSHIT KUMAR Distinc 375

360013012 UDDESHYA SHARMADistinc 397

360013013 PULKIT BHAT Distinc 435

360013014 AKARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 420

360013015 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

360013016 SIDHARTH SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360013017 ANIRUDH SHARMA Reap MH

360013018 RAKSHIT SHARMA Distinc 377

360013019 PRATHAM DEV 1st Div 325

Spring Dales School Krishana Nagar Jammu600214

360013020 MANNAT GOUTAM Distinc 468

360013021 RAHUL HANS Distinc 468

360013022 ARPIT SHARMA 1st Div 309

360013023 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 359

360013024 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 379

360013025 HARSHIT GUPTA Distinc 465

360013026 SAWAN SINGH Reap CH MH

360013027 LAKSH LOACH Reap PH MH CS

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360013028 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 362

360013029 ANAND KUMAR Distinc 417

360013030 MOHAMMAD Distinc 378

360013031 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 414

360013032 SARBJEET SINGH Distinc 424

360013033 RAHUL SAINI Distinc 397

360013034 MAHIL SINGH Distinc 392

360013035 KRISHANG Distinc 420

360013036 DANISH RAJA Distinc 408

360013037 VISHWAKANT SINGH Distinc 401

360013038 ABHAY SHARMA Distinc 416

360013039 ASIF ALI Distinc 391

360013040 IFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 345

360013041 SAKSHAM SAGOTRADistinc 440

360013042 ARIZ FAROOQ Distinc 373

360013043 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 318

360013044 SHORYA 1st Div 334

360013045 ANISH KUMAR Distinc 435

360013046 MOHAMMAD ANIS 1st Div 334

360013047 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 349

360013048 ANIRUDH SINGH 1st Div 331

360013049 PUSHMINDER SINGH 1st Div 311

360013050 RAMESHWER 1st Div 354

360013051 MUBASHER ALI 1st Div 301

360013052 SAJAD HUSSAIN Reap GN PH

360013053 SAJID LATIEF Distinc 397

360013054 ASIM ZAHEER 1st Div 332

360013055 PRIYANSHU JOSHI 1st Div 319

360013056 VANSH RAINA 2nd Div 290

360013057 UTTAM SINGH Distinc 407

360013058 VINEET RAJ 1st Div 343

360013059 IRFAN CHOWDHARY Reap PH CH

360013060 BAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 347

360013061 ABHISHEK THAKUR Distinc 426

360013062 DANISH FAROOQ Reap CH PD

360013063 AVISH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360013064 HAVISH MEHRA Reap CH MH

360013065 KARTIK SINGH 1st Div 339

360013066 ASGHER MEHBOOB 1st Div 347

360013067 AAKASH GOKAN 1st Div 366

360013068 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 331

360013069 ARYAN BHAGAT Reap MH

360013070 LAXHMAN DASS Reap CH MH

360013071 MOHAMMAD Reap PH CH MH

360013072 RAMAN SHARMA Distinc 456

360013073 VISHWAS SHARMA Distinc 402

360013074 RETHIK SINGH 1st Div 363

360013075 VISHU MANHAS Reap PH

360013076 AKARSHIT Distinc 381

360013077 MAYANK VERMA Distinc 386

360013078 PRINCE 1st Div 351

360013079 NITESH 1st Div 338

360013080 HARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 365

360013081 KRISHNA 1st Div 366

360013082 ARCHIT GUPTA Distinc 470

360013083 MAQSOOD Reap PH MH

360013084 ROHIT THAKUR Distinc 370

360013085 VIDHANT SINGH Distinc 386

360013086 DHRON DEV Distinc 404

360013087 VIVEK DOGRA Reap CH MH

360013088 SHARUN DEV SINGH Reap PH

360013089 NOOR ALI 1st Div 357

360013090 ABID MAJEED 1st Div 325

360013091 SHAHID UL ZAHIR 1st Div 351
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360013092 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 348

360013093 DHEERAJ SINGH Reap CH BI

360013094 VIJAY SINGH Reap PH

360013095 UBAID TARIQ 2nd Div 294

360013096 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 310

360013097 NITISH SINGH 1st Div 345

360013098 MOHD SAQIB SHAH Reap GN PH

360013099 REHBAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 333

360013100 SHUYEB AKHTAR Reap PH

360013101 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 338

360013102 MOHD JAMEEL Distinc 413

360013103 AMIR HUSSAIN Reap PH

360013104 HARISH KUMAR 1st Div 319

360013105 ADRISE -UL -AFZAL 1st Div 349

360013106 MOHMAD TAQI Reap PH ES

360013107 TANUJ PARDEEP Reap PH MH

360013108 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 353

360013109 RIPUL TANDON Reap PH MH

360013110 PANKAJ THAKUR Reap PH

360013111 ANMOL MALHOTRA 1st Div 310

360013112 MOHD AFTAB 1st Div 361

360013113 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH

360013114 JEEVITESH SINGH Distinc 436

360013115 ASIF CHOUDHARY 1st Div 342

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164

360014000 ANSH GUPTA Distinc 456

360014001 ARYAN SINGH Distinc 475

360014002 SHIVAM SHARMA Reap BN AY

360014003 ATISH VERMA Distinc 417

360014004 DIVANSH NISCHAL Distinc 376

360014005 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 408

360014006 EKLAVYA SUDAN 1st Div 349

360014007 HARSH VERMA Distinc 421

360014008 JASKARAN SINGH 1st Div 340

360014009 LAKSHYA KAPOOR 1st Div 331

360014010 KRISH ANAND Distinc 448

360014011 MAHATAB ATHWAL 1st Div 343

360014012 MANAS MISRA 1st Div 344

360014013 MOHAMMED USMAN Reap AY

360014014 NITYAM GUPTA Distinc 463

360014015 PARTH DHIMAN Distinc 440

360014016 HRITIK VERMA Reap BN AY EP

360014017 PRITHVI SINGH Distinc 435

360014018 PUNEET PANDAY Distinc 417

360014019 REIDHAM Distinc 385

360014020 SATYAM SHARMA 1st Div 331

360014021 RITWIK TAROCH Reap BN AY EP

360014022 SHRAVAN Distinc 400

360014023 SAKSHAM VASU 1st Div 362

360014024 AYUSH DOGRA Distinc 401

360014025 TRAKSH GUPTA 1st Div 346

360014026 VAIBHAV GUPTA Distinc 393

360014027 VISHAV SHARMA Distinc 410

360014028 DANESHWAR Distinc 410

360014029 VISHAV GUPTA 1st Div 316

360014030 ARSH VERMA 1st Div 342

360014031 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 324

360014032 MAYANK SHARMA 1st Div 314

360014033 SUBHAN MUGHAL 1st Div 336

360014034 SUMIT 2nd Div 284

360014035 ANANT MEHRA Distinc 442

360014036 AMIR MANZOOR 1st Div 329

360014037 KRISHNA GUPTA Distinc 396

360014038 ARIF ABASS Distinc 400

360014039 AABID CHOUDHARY 1st Div 357

360014040 ASHISH KUMAR Reap ED HY PD

360014041 DANBIR SINGH 1st Div 347

360014042 HIMANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 347

360014043 HARIANSH SHARMA 1st Div 327

360014044 ISRAR CHOUDHARY Distinc 468

360014045 ITAAN SHARMA 1st Div 356

360014046 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 373

360014047 PRANNAY KHARTOL 1st Div 358

360014048 SOLMAN ATHWAL Distinc 388

360014049 VARUN KESAR 1st Div 315

360014050 JAMIL AHMED 2nd Div 277

360014051 RAGHAV PANDEY 1st Div 358

360014052 MAHAVEER SINGH 1st Div 352

360014053 ADITYA CHOUHAN Reap PH CH MH

360014054 AYUSH BALORIA Distinc 419

360014055 DANISH 1st Div 303

360014056 ASHISH BHATTI 1st Div 327

360014057 ARYAMAN SINGH Reap CH

360014058 GOURAV RAINA Distinc 402

360014059 SYED ADNAN Distinc 386

360014060 SHARIQ MEHMOOD Distinc 372

360014061 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 413

360014062 ABDUL RAZAK 1st Div 312

360014063 ARPIT GUPTA Distinc 467

360014064 SHAHBAZ RASOOL Reap PH CH BI ES

360014065 SHIVAM VERMA Distinc 374

360014066 DIKSHANT KESAR 1st Div 346

360014067 ABHEER SHARMA Distinc 435

360014068 MOHAMMED IRFAN 1st Div 317

360014069 PARIKSHIT GANJOO Distinc 380

360014070 SUHAS PANDITA Reap PH CH MH

360014071 NITIN Distinc 396

360014072 VARDAN KHAJURIA Distinc 433

360014073 SALMAN KHAN Distinc 450

360014074 RISHAV Distinc 416

360014075 PARSHANT Distinc 398

360014076 ASHISH LANGEH Reap CH

360014077 PRANAV SHARMA 1st Div 301

360014078 MOHAMMED Distinc 448

360014079 ADIT GUPTA 1st Div 349

360014080 HARSHIT SOTRA Reap PH CH MH

360014081 GOKUL SHARMA Distinc 471

360014082 PRANAV VERMA Distinc 454

360014083 KRISHNA DUBEY Distinc 467

360014084 SATVIK GUPTA Distinc 447

360014085 AARTIK SHARMA Distinc 436

360014086 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 345

360014087 ATISH SHARMA Distinc 438

360014088 ARCHIT RAJPUT 1st Div 345

360014089 DIVYA DEV SINGH 1st Div 298

360014090 AYUSH BASOTRA 1st Div 313

360014091 AMAN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360014092 ABHAY DOGRA Distinc 398

360014093 SANAT NARANG Distinc 414

360014094 VISHESH MANAWA Distinc 435

360014095 VISHAL MEHRA Reap PH CH MH

360014096 SAMRAT LAL Distinc 402

360014097 HITESH MANOTRA Distinc 467

360014098 LOVISH 1st Div 352

360014099 AMAN SINGH Distinc 418

360014100 MOHD MUBASHAR Distinc 381

360014101 PRATEEK MAGOTRA 1st Div 311

360014102 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 344

360014103 FAIZAN ALI Distinc 383

360014104 SURYA DEV SINGH Reap CH

360014105 MUBASHAR JAMEEL Distinc 444

360014106 NIKHIL SARMAL Reap PH CH BI PD

360014107 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 346



( 34 )

360014108 ABHISHEK Distinc 396

360014109 JEEVASH SAFAYA Reap CH MH

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360014110 BASEER ULLAH Reap BM

360014111 HARNAAM BHAGAT Reap AY EP PD

360014112 MANAV CHIB Reap ED HY PD

360014113 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 336

360014114 AKSHET KASHAP 2nd Div 263

360014115 MANINDER SINGH 1st Div 306

360014116 DHARAMPAL Reap HN ED PD

360014117 MOHD ABDULLAH Reap ED PD

360014118 IMRAN CHOWDHARY1st Div 329

360014119 JATIN DEV SINGH Reap EO GG HY PD

360014120 REHMAN HUSSAIN Reap ED PD

360014121 MOHD YASIR Reap ED PO PD

360014122 ANIT SINGH Reap PH CH

360014123 ABID IQBAL Reap CH BI

360014124 DANISH AHMED Reap PH CH BI

360014125 PIYUSH RATHORE 1st Div 305

360014126 ATUL BHARDWAJ Reap PH CH

360014127 ABASS ALI Reap PH CH BI

360014128 KALBI HUSSAIN Reap PH CH MH PD

360014129 SUMIT VERMA Reap PH CH

360014130 RIZWAN HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

360014131 JATIN GUJRAL Reap CH

360014132 REHAN FAZAL Reap PH CH

360014133 SHUSHIL NISHAD Reap PH CH

360014134 ANSHU SANGRAL Reap PH CH

360014135 ARUN SINGH Reap PH CH

360014136 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 331

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164

360014137 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 309

Govt SRML Model HSS Parade  Jammu600663

360014138 SANDEEP SINGH Reap AY EO PD

360014139 AKIB WASEEM Reap HY CS

JK Montessorie School Tirath Nagar Talab
Tillo Jammu

600108

360015000 ARJUN GUPTA Distinc 435

360015001 SURYANSH GUPTA Distinc 415

360015002 TANISH PAL SINGH Distinc 426

360015003 NEELAKSH Distinc 384

360015004 BALWINDER SINGH 1st Div 363

360015005 RUDRA PARTAP 1st Div 341

360015006 KIRTI BAJAJ 1st Div 365

360015007 RAGHAV BALOTRA 1st Div 349

360015008 MANAV TICKOO 1st Div 346

360015009 NAVYA KALSI Reap AY EP PD

360015010 ESHANT BHAGAT Distinc 377

360015011 NITIN MEHRA Reap AY PD

360015012 PARTH SHARMA 1st Div 321

360015013 AGRIM SHARMA Distinc 401

360015014 ANSHUMAN GUPTA Distinc 421

360015015 PRATEEK KOUL Distinc 412

360015016 FAZAN BEG 1st Div 303

360015017 RISHAB MOTTAN Distinc 426

360015018 VANSH GUPTA Distinc 394

360015019 AJAY THAKUR 1st Div 333

Kotwal National Institute of Teaching Bharat
NagarTalab Tillo Jammu

600115

360015020 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 342

360015021 PARUSH SHARMA 1st Div 311

360015022 KRISHNA BAKSHI 1st Div 295

360015023 AKHIL GUPTA Reap BN AY PD

360015024 VANSH PANDITA 2nd Div 273

360015025 UJWAL 1st Div 316

360015026 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360015027 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 299

360015028 PARSHANT SHARMA Reap BN EP FL

360015029 KARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 301

360015030 SHIVEIN GUPTA Reap AY CS

360015031 NITIN SHARMA 2nd Div 277

360015032 PARTUESH Reap GN AY PD

360015033 ARYAN MANHAS Failed

360015034 ARMAAN SHARMA 2nd Div 294

360015035 NAVTAJ SINGH 2nd Div 276

360015036 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 317

360015037 VISHESH 2nd Div 254

360015038 ROHIT BASOTRA Reap AY EP

360015039 PRANAV SHARMA 2nd Div 294

360015040 JATINDERPAL Reap EP

360015041 SAHAS SHARMA Distinc 459

360015042 SHORAY GUPTA Distinc 374

360015043 PANSHUL MAHAJAN Distinc 384

360015044 BRIJ BUSHAN Distinc 437

360015045 DIVANSH Distinc 416

360015046 VANSH VERMA Distinc 386

360015047 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 253

360015048 ANUJ ABROL 2nd Div 279

360015049 RITIL KUMAR Distinc 404

360015050 ROHIT SHARMA Reap PD

360015051 SUNNY THAKUR Distinc 425

360015052 MADHAV GUPTA Distinc 387

360015053 BHAVNEET SINGH Distinc 373

360015054 CHANDAN PREET Distinc 402

360015055 PRADEUM HANDA Distinc 464

360015056 VERESH TURKI 1st Div 310

360015057 AYUSH PANDITA 1st Div 313

360015058 ARYAN ANGRAL 1st Div 348

360015059 NAMAN VERMA Failed

360015060 AARAV MAHAJAN Distinc 465

360015061 BHARGHAV Distinc 417

360015062 RISHIT KUMAR BHATDistinc 469

360015063 AMIT SINGH Distinc 432

360015064 ARYAN SUDAN Distinc 382

360015065 TEJVESHWAR SINGHDistinc 431

360015066 KANAV VERMA 1st Div 319

360015067 ADITYA BHAGAT 1st Div 334

360015068 SUNIL KUMAR Reap HN

360015069 ABID ALI Distinc 394

360015070 VASU SHARMA 1st Div 325

360015071 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 344

360015072 MANSHIV SINGH 1st Div 307

360015073 UDHYANSH CHIB 1st Div 338

360015074 GULBADAN SINGH Reap CS

360015075 ARMAAN SHARMA 1st Div 300

360015076 SHOBIT KUMAR Reap EO PD

360015077 STANZIN SHERAB Reap EO ED PD

360015078 DIGAMBAR Distinc 466

360015079 RUHAAN NARANG Distinc 476

360015080 MANDEEP SHARMA Reap PH ES

360015081 PIYOUSH KUMAR Distinc 404

360015082 ARVIND SHARMA Reap PH MH

360015083 NERIKAR SINGH Distinc 381

360015084 ARCHIT THAKUR Distinc 380

360015085 ABHISHEK 1st Div 322

360015086 VIKAS SHARMA Reap MH

360015087 KRISH KHAJURIA 1st Div 355

360015088 TANUSH Reap PH CH
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360015089 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 348

360015090 ANSH PARIHAR 1st Div 343

360015091 PIYUSH BHAGAT 1st Div 303

360015092 SUMIT SINGH Reap MH

360015093 SURYA PARTAP Distinc 411

360015094 KRISH KUMAR Reap PH

360015095 SHIVA SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360015096 ATTIN SHARMA 1st Div 295

360015097 DEVESH SHARMA 1st Div 305

360015098 ADITYA GANJOO Distinc 423

360015099 ANSHU SAHU Distinc 376

360015100 TANUSH SINGH Reap PH MH

360015101 JATIN SAKOLIA 1st Div 311

360015102 SONEET SINGH Reap PH CH MH

360015103 SOURAV PAL Reap PH CH MH CS

Spring Dales School Krishana Nagar Jammu600214

360015104 HARDIK LOACH Distinc 416

360015105 HARSH PANDAY 1st Div 348

360015106 LAKSH HANS Reap BN EP

360015107 DANISH LOACH 1st Div 335

360015108 RIHANT BALGOTIA 1st Div 327

360015109 PULKIT ARORA 1st Div 300

360015110 MIKUL CHOUDHARY Distinc 380

360015111 BAVNEET SINGH Distinc 388

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Gole Gujral Jammu600270

360015112 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 279

360015113 UJJWAL BHAGAT Distinc 378

360015114 SURPREET SINGH 1st Div 343

360015115 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 276

360015116 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 329

360015117 SPARSH VERMA Distinc 405

360015118 INDERPREET SINGH Reap PH

360015119 SHIVANG Distinc 425

360015120 PARASDEEP SINGH Reap MH

360015121 VANSH KUMAR Reap MH

360015122 SANAMDEEP SINGH Distinc 415

JK Montessorie School Tirath Nagar Talab
Tillo Jammu

600108

360015123 DHRUV SHARMA 1st Div 344

Govt Hr Sec School Boys Nowabad Jammu600077

360016000 KUNAL GUPTA Distinc 429

360016001 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 391

360016002 SURESH RAVIDASS Distinc 410

360016003 MANSEERAT SINGH Distinc 403

360016004 ROHIT BHAGAT 1st Div 355

360016005 RISHAV CHALOTRA Distinc 375

360016006 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 335

360016007 HARSH PANDITA Distinc 452

360016008 RAMAN Reap AY

360016009 ADHITYA BHARGAV Reap AY

360016010 ARSH KUMAR 1st Div 323

360016011 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 447

360016012 ANSH THAKUR Reap AY

360016013 ANISH KUMAR Reap EP

360016014 VISHAL 1st Div 365

360016015 GOUTAM KALHOTRA1st Div 296

360016016 ARINDAM MAHAJAN Distinc 412

360016017 HIRESH KUMAR 1st Div 317

360016018 AVNEEK SINGH Distinc 413

360016019 GANESH Distinc 370

360016020 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 326

360016021 DHRUV ANGRAL 1st Div 327

360016022 NISHANT 1st Div 361

360016023 ANKIT SINGH Reap MH PD

360016024 VANSH 1st Div 316

360016025 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 384

360016026 AMAN RADHA Reap ED PO

360016027 SURESH KUMAR Absent

360016028 YUVRAJ Reap HN PO

360016029 SONU KUMAR Reap GG PO PD

360016030 AJAY NAGER Reap PO

360016031 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 391

360016032 KRISHNA DIWAKAR 2nd Div 290

360016033 AKHIL PANJOR Reap PH CH

360016034 PANKAJ ANGRAL 1st Div 363

360016035 KRISHNA KALSI Reap MH

360016036 ROOPAM SHARMA Distinc 407

360016037 DISHANT RADHA Reap MH

360016038 NAYAN TRIPATHI Distinc 417

360016039 EKLAVYA VERMA 1st Div 334

360016040 PRANAV Reap CH MH

360016041 MOMIN AHMAD Reap PH MH

360016042 AVNEESH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360016043 SHIVAM SAINI Reap PH CH MH

360016044 SHUBAM SINGH Reap PH CH MH CS

Kotwal National Institute of Teaching Bharat
NagarTalab Tillo Jammu

600115

360016045 ANTRIKSHVEER Distinc 460

360016046 PIYUSH Distinc 421

360016047 EKALAVYA GUPTA Distinc 468

360016048 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 389

360016049 DAVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 359

360016050 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 424

360016051 MADHAV SHARMA Distinc 383

360016052 PRABHU SHARMA Distinc 476

360016053 VINAY CHOUHAN Distinc 372

360016054 MANIK SINGH Distinc 440

360016055 RANVEER SINGH Distinc 398

360016056 ADITYA MANGOTRA Reap AY

360016057 NAKUL Distinc 390

360016058 NITIN SINGH 1st Div 343

360016059 ISHANT Distinc 440

360016060 TARUN THAPA 1st Div 335

360016061 SAKSHAM YADAV Reap AY

360016062 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 346

360016063 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 354

360016064 GAGAN PREET Reap AY

360016065 SUSHANT JANGRAL Reap PD

360016066 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 298

360016067 LAKSH ARORA Reap BN AY

360016068 ADITYA PRATAP 1st Div 363

360016069 CHAHAT SINGH Reap EP

360016070 ARPIT SARAD Distinc 449

360016071 VARUN CHIB Distinc 397

360016072 SUMIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 315

360016073 ARMAAN SINGH Reap HN PO

360016074 STANZIN PHURBU 1st Div 314

360016075 KARTIK SINGH Reap HN ED PO

360016076 STANZIN NAMGYAL 1st Div 295

360016077 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 420

360016078 NAMAN SHARMA Reap EO

360016079 RAGHAV BANDRAL Reap EO PO

360016080 AGINESH DUTT Distinc 390

360016081 MADHVENDER 2nd Div 251

360016082 KAILASH PARTAP Distinc 434

360016083 DAKSH KUMAR Reap PO
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360016084 RAJVEER SINGH Reap EO PO PD

360016085 TENZIN THUKTAN 1st Div 316

360016086 KRISH BHAGAT 1st Div 320

360016087 SURJEET KUMAR Distinc 394

360016088 STEPHAN SOTRA 2nd Div 269

360016089 ROHIT SINGH Reap GG HY PO IP

360016090 ARYAN SHARMA Reap HN PO

360016091 KRISH GUPTA Reap MH

360016092 RUDHAR DEV CHIB 1st Div 306

360016093 TANMAY KAPOOR Distinc 477

360016094 STANZIN RIGZIN Distinc 376

360016095 AKASH SINGH 1st Div 328

360016096 AATISH KUMAR Distinc 374

360016097 AYUSH PARIHAR 1st Div 333

360016098 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 388

360016099 BHUVNESHWAR 1st Div 341

360016100 ANMOL KOUL 1st Div 338

360016101 AMAN DEEP 1st Div 339

360016102 DAKSH DOGRA 1st Div 349

360016103 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 383

360016104 BHANU PRATAP Reap CH

360016105 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 338

360016106 KARAN SAWHNEY Reap PH PD

360016107 KRISHNA GUPTA Distinc 412

360016108 ARYAN SAMYAL Distinc 431

360016109 AYUSH KESAR 1st Div 355

360016110 ANKIT MAHAJAN 1st Div 322

360016111 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 333

Govt Hari Singh HSS Migrant  Camp Bhori
Jammu

600247

360016112 KRISHI THUSOO Distinc 388

360016113 NARESH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

360016114 ANSHU MEEKHNA 2nd Div 250

360016115 KARAN KALOTRA Reap PO PD

360016116 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 263

360016117 ADITYA SODHI Reap ED PO

360016118 ROHIT 2nd Div 251

360016119 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 278

360016120 SPARSH SINGH 2nd Div 290

360016121 SOMI LAL Reap GN SO PO

360016122 MANIK PANDITA Distinc 485

360016123 HARSH DEV SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360016124 RITIK KOUL Distinc 449

360016125 DENESH BHAN Distinc 424

360016126 AKSHAY THAKUR Distinc 384

360016127 TANISH BAGATI 1st Div 333

360016128 CHANDAN KUMAR 1st Div 358

360016129 AKHILESH KUMAR 1st Div 332

360016130 DANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 290

360016131 ANSHUMAN Reap PH CH MH PD

360016132 GAGAN MEHRA Reap PH CH MH

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360017000 ANIKET KUNDAL Distinc 491

360017001 SATYAM KHAJURIA Distinc 467

360017002 DHEERAJ SINGH Distinc 462

360017003 SUMIT BHAGAT Distinc 463

360017004 PRANAV SINGH Distinc 465

360017005 JASDEEP SINGH Distinc 436

360017006 VINAY TARGOTRA Distinc 418

360017007 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 467

360017008 PARYANSH Distinc 459

360017009 SHIVANG SHARMA Distinc 457

360017010 PRANAV SAINI Distinc 444

360017011 ADARSH SAMYAL Distinc 443

360017012 KANNAN Distinc 474

360017013 MILAN CHADGAL Distinc 461

360017014 BISHASH VERMA Distinc 423

360017015 SHAKSHAM Distinc 464

360017016 RHYTHM SHARMA Distinc 453

360017017 TANVEER SINGH Distinc 439

360017018 VIKRAM SINGH Distinc 466

360017019 KRISHNA MEHRA Distinc 472

360017020 ADITYA JAMWAL Distinc 447

360017021 MANPREET SINGH Distinc 396

360017022 SARANSH SHARMA Distinc 426

360017023 RANAV RAINA Distinc 399

360017024 SAHIL CHOUDHARY Distinc 370

360017025 TARUN THAKUR Distinc 408

360017026 MOHD SUFYAN Distinc 380

360017027 RAGHAV KUMAR 1st Div 352

360017028 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 318

360017029 UDHAY BELAM 1st Div 350

360017030 RAJAT SANGRA 1st Div 360

360017031 AMARJOT SINGH 1st Div 352

360017032 ANIKET SINGH Distinc 387

360017033 PARTH VIJAY Distinc 372

360017034 HARSH KUMAR Distinc 400

360017035 HIMANSHU SINGH 1st Div 347

360017036 TANMAY PANDEY Distinc 402

360017037 RHYTHM 1st Div 301

360017038 DHEERAJ Reap PH

360017039 DILAWAR SALARIA Distinc 386

360017040 RAKSHIT JAMWAL 1st Div 356

360017041 SAMEER Reap PH

360017042 DIVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 352

360017043 SAHIL MEENIA 1st Div 333

360017044 ARSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 381

360017045 VIVHANSHU Distinc 374

360017046 ANSHU ATTRI Distinc 420

360017047 KRISH RAINA Distinc 374

360017048 DIXIT SAINI 1st Div 335

360017049 DEEP SINGH 1st Div 358

360017050 VINAY SHARMA 1st Div 318

360017051 DANISH BAJWA Distinc 370

360017052 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 369

360017053 ARYAN GUPTA Distinc 388

360017054 DHRUV Distinc 376

360017055 TANISH KATTRU 1st Div 355

360017056 PRANAV 1st Div 335

360017057 BRIJESH TRIPATHI 1st Div 354

360017058 ANIKAT Reap PH CH MH

360017059 VANSH Reap PH

360017060 MUKESH KUMAR Distinc 382

360017061 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 306

360017062 MANTEJ SINGH 1st Div 360

360017063 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 332

360017064 AYUSH KATAL Distinc 393

360017065 ANKIT MAROCH Distinc 402

360017066 ATUL CHADGAL Distinc 389

360017067 ATIF UR REHMAN Distinc 397

360017068 AYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 361

360017069 VANSH JASROTIA 1st Div 357

360017070 KESHAV VERMA 1st Div 360

360017071 MANPREET 1st Div 320

360017072 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 359

360017073 KARANJEET SINGH Distinc 385

360017074 RITIK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 326

360017075 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 329

360017076 VIMARSH CHOPRA 1st Div 344

360017077 ANIKET SAINI 1st Div 313

360017078 RITISH DUBEY 1st Div 356

360017079 UMANG SHUKLA 1st Div 317
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360017080 SUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 315

360017081 NITTIN MEHTA Distinc 379

360017082 NITISH BAWA 1st Div 314

360017083 SAKSHAM SALARIA 1st Div 324

360017084 APUROV VERMA 1st Div 339

360017085 TANISH KUMAR 1st Div 357

360017086 MEHUL KUNDAL Distinc 417

360017087 SHIVAM RAKBAR Reap PH PD

360017088 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 308

360017089 TANISH VERMA Reap PH

360017090 SANJEEV KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360017091 RAJAN KHULLAR 1st Div 321

360017092 SATIN MEENIA 1st Div 359

360017093 DANISH 2nd Div 266

360017094 MYANK KUNDAL 1st Div 321

360017095 J S AYU GORKA Distinc 382

360017096 SATYAM VIRDHI Distinc 402

360017097 KESARI SINGH 1st Div 352

360017098 ADARASH SINGH Distinc 373

360017099 AMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 373

360017100 SHUBKARAN Distinc 403

360017101 JAGPREET SINGH 1st Div 327

360017102 SMYLE SANDHU 1st Div 360

360017103 HARSHARAN SINGH Distinc 390

360017104 SIDARTH SHARMA Distinc 402

360017105 RITISH SINGH BHAU 1st Div 315

360017106 HARMAN SINGH Distinc 378

360017107 RAKSHIT HANS 1st Div 326

360017108 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 325

360017109 SUBHASH CHANDER Reap PH CH

360017110 ADARSH SHARMA Distinc 386

360017111 KANHYA SHARMA 1st Div 335

360017112 MANIK SADOTRA 1st Div 332

360017113 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 319

360017114 NETISH SANGRAL 1st Div 300

360017115 HARSH BABORIA 1st Div 315

360017116 SHIVAM KALANDRIA Reap PH

360017117 HARSH 1st Div 313

360017118 KANAV RAJPUT Distinc 372

360017119 GOKUL SHARMA 1st Div 352

Govt Hr Sec School Bahu Fort Jammu600081

360018000 JATINDER SINGH Reap SO ED

360018001 NARAYAN Reap EO

360018002 KRISH SAGOTRA Reap GN HN

360018003 VIKRANT PATYAL Reap MH PD

360018004 MOHD IMRAN Reap EO ED

360018005 IMAM HUSSAIN Reap GN EO ED

New Era Public Hr Sec School Raipur Satwari
Jammu

600157

360018006 TARUN SINGH Reap HN ED PD

360018007 RAMNIK SINGH 2nd Div 266

360018008 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN ED

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360018009 VANSH SAINI Reap EP

360018010 GIRISH GUPTA 1st Div 369

360018011 AKSHAY CHIB Distinc 386

360018012 SATYAM KHAJURIA Distinc 438

360018013 PIYUSH VIRDHI 1st Div 365

360018014 VANSH SADOTRA 1st Div 361

360018015 KANAV KUMAR 1st Div 347

360018016 AMANINDER SINGH Distinc 424

360018017 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 334

360018018 MANSIMRAT SINGH 1st Div 360

360018019 SAHJAD MATTU Distinc 429

360018020 RAJBIR SINGH 1st Div 317

360018021 JATIN CHANJOTRA Reap EP

360018022 PRANAV 1st Div 309

360018023 DIKSHAT SHARMA 1st Div 346

360018024 VIKAS RAY 1st Div 330

360018025 KOSHAL CHADGAL 1st Div 311

360018026 MAYUR ARORA 1st Div 362

360018027 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap AY EP

360018028 ANURAG CHIB 2nd Div 293

360018029 UTTAM VERMA 2nd Div 276

360018030 MANESH SINGH 1st Div 326

360018031 KRISHNA KASHIV Distinc 387

360018032 RAGHAV GUPTA 1st Div 339

360018033 KARAN VIRDHI Reap AY

360018034 VIJESHWAR SINGH Distinc 382

360018035 VISHU SHARMA 1st Div 358

360018036 GAGAN KUMAR Distinc 402

360018037 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 400

360018038 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 409

360018039 SAYAM KUMAR 1st Div 361

360018040 TUSHAR MALHOTRA 1st Div 359

360018041 VEER PARTAP 2nd Div 280

360018042 HARJEET Distinc 401

360018043 MAYANK Distinc 427

360018044 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 350

360018045 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 354

360018046 DANISH SINGH Distinc 448

360018047 ABHINANDAN SINGH 1st Div 335

360018048 HARSH KUMAR Distinc 437

360018049 ARYAN KUNDAL 1st Div 345

360018050 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 351

360018051 JAIMEET SINGH 1st Div 366

360018052 TALVINDER SINGH Distinc 406

360018053 ANKIT VERMA Distinc 377

360018054 ABHI CHOUDHARY Distinc 381

360018055 SANDEEP KUMAR Distinc 377

360018056 SURAJ KUMAR Distinc 386

360018057 AVNEET KUMAR 1st Div 351

360018058 ARYAN SHARMA Reap BM

360018059 VIVEK KUMAR Distinc 436

360018060 PAWANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 320

360018061 GURPREET SINGH Distinc 378

360018062 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

360018063 JATIN FOUNSA Distinc 380

360018064 ABHAY SHARMA Distinc 412

360018065 GOURAV GUPTA Distinc 464

360018066 SPARSH GUPTA Distinc 454

360018067 SURAJ SINGH Distinc 437

360018068 IKJYOT SINGH Distinc 457

360018069 AANAND BAKSHI Distinc 474

360018070 AKARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 462

360018071 NIKHIL KARLUPIA Distinc 468

360018072 MADHAV VERMA Distinc 447

360018073 RUDRAKSH Distinc 437

360018074 ATHRAVA SINGH Distinc 416

360018075 HARMAN SINGH Distinc 455

360018076 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 321

360018077 AMAN SAJGOTRA 1st Div 323

360018078 SORAV SHARMA Distinc 468

360018079 PURAV KUMAR Distinc 429

360018080 KRISH GUPTA Distinc 422

360018081 MANISH BHAGAT Distinc 401

360018082 KUSHAGAR Distinc 437

360018083 DIVYANSH SLATHIA Distinc 391

360018084 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 426

360018085 VARUN SINGH Distinc 401

360018086 PRANAV PARTAP Distinc 397
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360018087 NITIN SAMYAL Distinc 429

360018088 ANSHU GUPTA Distinc 426

360018089 DEVINDER DEV Distinc 452

360018090 NITISH SADOTRA Distinc 473

360018091 SAMVED MANOTRA Distinc 457

360018092 HARSHDEV SINGH Distinc 412

360018093 RAJVEER SHARMA 1st Div 302

360018094 DEEP KUMAR Distinc 370

360018095 KUSHAL SHARMA Distinc 440

360018096 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 361

360018097 KANHAIYA MATHUR Distinc 391

360018098 SAMEER KHAN Distinc 387

360018099 TANUSH VERMA 1st Div 365

360018100 DANISH BHADWAL 1st Div 331

360018101 ANSH DEV CHIB Distinc 373

360018102 SARABJEET SINGH Reap HY

360018103 DIXIT MANHOTRA 2nd Div 285

360018104 ARYAN SINGH Distinc 412

360018105 ANSHUMAN SAINI 1st Div 298

360018106 PARAMVEER SINGH Distinc 375

360018107 PRITPAL SINGH Distinc 387

360018108 PARAMJEET SINGH 1st Div 362

360018109 SAHUL CHEEDA Reap PO

360018110 AKASH PATEL Distinc 384

360018111 RAGHAV KALSHI 1st Div 348

360018112 AYUSH GUPTA Distinc 385

360018113 ANSHIT GUPTA Distinc 394

360018114 RIYAZ CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 263

360018115 HARISH 1st Div 313

360018116 NAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 364

360018117 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PO

360018118 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 294

360018119 AVINASH 1st Div 321

360018120 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 274

360018121 VASU DEV 1st Div 330

360018122 MOHD ASIM 2nd Div 290

360018123 VARUN KUMAR Reap EO ED

360018124 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 361

360018125 OSCAR SINGH Reap PO

360018126 MANDEEP SHARMA 2nd Div 287

360018127 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reap EO ED

360018128 ANKUSH KAPTA Reap ED

360018129 JASMEET SINGH 1st Div 303

360018130 SAKSHAM JAMWAL 1st Div 303

360018131 ANTRIKSH SHARMA Reap EO PO

360018132 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 307

360018133 RAGHUVANSH Reap EO ED

360018134 PRATHAMDEEP 1st Div 304

360018135 ANSHUL SINGH Reap GN ED HY PO

360018136 TARUN PLATHIA Reap EO

Govt Hr Sec School Bhour Camp600272

360018137 SHIV SHARMA Reap HN HY

360018138 MANEESH KUMAR Reap HY:RT  80

360018139 ARYAN KHARTOL 2nd Div 269

Govt Hr Sec School Bahu Fort Jammu600081

360019000 JATIN BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

360019001 DAKSH KUMAR 1st Div 356

360019002 JATIN KUMAR Reap BN AY EO

360019003 SAHIL KUMAR Reap HN PO

360019004 PARUL Reap HN ED

360019005 HARASH SHARMA 2nd Div 279

360019006 NISHANT 2nd Div 268

360019007 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 340

360019008 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 342

360019009 VISHAL 2nd Div 291

360019010 PRINCE SAGOTRA 1st Div 352

360019011 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH

360019012 SOHAIL PARVEZ 1st Div 295

360019013 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 328

360019014 SOHIL ELYAS Reap PH CH BI

360019015 HARMANJOT SINGH Distinc 423

360019016 ANVAY ANIRAJ Distinc 415

New Era Public Hr Sec School Raipur Satwari
Jammu

600157

360019017 RETISH KUMAR Distinc 389

360019018 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 312

360019019 VANSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 348

360019020 NIKHIL CHOUHAN Distinc 435

360019021 SEWAN Reap GN AY EP

360019022 NISHCHAL VIRDHI Reap AY

360019023 NITISH CHOUHAN 1st Div 320

360019024 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 355

360019025 JATIN CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

360019026 RAHUL KUMAR Reap ED

360019027 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN

360019028 VANSH RAYAAN 1st Div 305

360019029 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 345

360019030 RITIK SINGH Reap MH

360019031 FAROOQ AHMED Reap CH MH

360019032 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 302

360019033 KRISH CHOUDHARY Reap CH MH

360019034 NEERAJ KHOKHAR Failed

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360019035 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 455

360019036 SHUBAM PRUSTY Distinc 449

360019037 UDAY PARTAP Distinc 458

360019038 NIKHIL KHAJURIA Distinc 454

360019039 TAMANPREET SINGH1st Div 369

360019040 HARMAN SINGH 1st Div 367

360019041 NIKHIL MEENIA Distinc 434

360019042 ANKUSH KUMAR Distinc 400

360019043 AKASH MANHAS 1st Div 344

360019044 SUJAL SHARMA 1st Div 357

360019045 JASKARAN SINGH Distinc 409

360019046 SAKSHAM MOTTAN Distinc 452

360019047 AKASH SARMAL Distinc 421

360019048 PRATHAM ANGURALDistinc 451

360019049 JASJIT SINGH Distinc 455

360019050 TOFIQ MALIK Distinc 396

360019051 RHYTHM DAMATHIA 1st Div 367

360019052 KRISH KUNDAL Distinc 459

360019053 JATINPAL SINGH 1st Div 365

360019054 REHAN IQBAL 1st Div 339

360019055 ATUL SHARMA Reap BI

360019056 VANSH DOGRA Distinc 397

360019057 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 356

360019058 DHANANJAY 1st Div 352

360019059 DHEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 348

360019060 ARYAN RAI Distinc 387

360019061 VAIBHAV THAKUR 1st Div 353

360019062 VANSH PRATAP Distinc 454

360019063 MANAV SHARMA 1st Div 366

360019064 AMAN JEET SINGH 1st Div 325

360019065 HARISH GANOTRA 1st Div 321

360019066 KABIR CHALOTRA 1st Div 321

360019067 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 445

360019068 NISHANT SAMYAL Distinc 391

360019069 SUPARV CHADGAL Reap PD

360019070 KRISHNA SHARMA 1st Div 322
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360019071 SOURAB SHARMA Distinc 393

360019072 KARANVEER SINGH Distinc 450

Govt Hr Sec School Bhour Camp600272

360019073 VANSH SOODAN 2nd Div 265

360019074 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 302

360019075 RITIK SINGH 2nd Div 286

360019076 BALWINDER SINGH Reap HN PO

360019077 SANJOT BHAGAT Distinc 434

360019078 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 347

360019079 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 342

360019080 VISHESH KUMAR Distinc 385

360019081 ARYAN CHOUDHARY1st Div 327

360019082 UPLAKSH TAGOTRA 1st Div 358

360019083 NOTAM KUMAR Distinc 388

360019084 UMANG SINGH 1st Div 295:RT  81

360019085 ANISH SHARMA 1st Div 312

360019086 JANU SHARMA 1st Div 312

360019087 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360019088 ATUL DOGRA 1st Div 298

360019089 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 289

360019090 DEEPAK BANSAL Reap PD

360019091 ABHISHEK Reap HN ED HY PD

360019092 MADHAV Reap ED

360019093 BISHAL KUMAR Reap ED

360019094 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap HN HY

360019095 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 332

360019096 GOURAV 1st Div 303:RT  97

360019097 PARAV SHARMA 1st Div 298

360019098 NIHAL SAMYAL Reap PD

360019099 AYUSH 2nd Div 272

360019100 UDHAY KHAJURIA Distinc 459

360019101 AKSHAY SHARMA Reap GN GG PD

360019102 JANMEET SINGH Distinc 390:RT  80

360019103 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 362:RT  79

360019104 HARMAN SINGH Reap PO

360019105 KRISHNA Reap MH:RT  96

360019106 VARUN DUTT 1st Div 363

360019107 VANSH MANHAS Reap HY

360019108 LOVESH KAPOOR 1st Div 357

360019109 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 356

360019110 ARUN CHOUDHARY Reap HN ED:RT  67

360019111 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 334

360019112 RAHIL SHARMA Distinc 450

360019113 SANCHIT Distinc 422

360019114 SWASTIK BILLORIA Distinc 383

360019115 YOGESH KUMAR 1st Div 346

360019116 ANKIT CHALOTRA 1st Div 354

360019117 MANPREET SINGH 2nd Div 283

360019118 ADITYA KUMAR 2nd Div 293

360019119 ASSEM KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360019120 ABHISHEK 1st Div 313

360019121 GURDEEP BHAGAT 2nd Div 269

360019122 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360019123 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 401

360019124 PRAMIT SINGH Distinc 377

360019125 VANSH VERMA 1st Div 330

360019126 NISHANT PARIHAR Distinc 443

Cooperative Public Higher Secondary School
Deeli Jammu

600032

360020000 MANIK GOSWAMI 2nd Div 276

360020001 SHIV KUMAR Reap AY EO

360020002 DEEPAK ISHER Reap MH

360020003 ANSH PARIHAR Reap PH CH MH PD

360020004 PARU PANDOTRA 2nd Div 283

BN Hr Sec School Nawabad Sunjwan Jammu600256

360020005 ABRAR CHOUDHARYReap GN PD

360020006 ARSLAN KHAWAJA 1st Div 304

360020007 MEHRAN ALI 1st Div 331

360020008 ABRAR ALI 2nd Div 273

360020009 ARMAN HADAYAT 2nd Div 273

360020010 MOHD KAMRAN 1st Div 352

360020011 ABID ISHTIYAQ Reap BI PD

360020012 MOHAMMAD ZUHAIB 2nd Div 285

360020013 ANAB ALI SHEIKH 2nd Div 265

360020014 ASHIQ AHMED Reap PH BI ES

360020015 SHAHID SHAKOOR 1st Div 296

360020016 YASSIR HUSSAIN Reap BI PD

360020017 SHAHID KHALIL Reap PH PD

Brigadier Khuda Baksh Memorial Public HSS
Gujjar Colony By Pass Jammu

600689

360020018 SHAHID SHAHEEN Distinc 370

360020019 ZASHAN Distinc 424

360020020 WASIM ASHRAF Distinc 411

360020021 MOHD USMAN Distinc 402

360020022 MOHAMMAD TOUIB 1st Div 365

360020023 MOHD TANVEER 2nd Div 292

360020024 IMRAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 310

360020025 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 308

360020026 YASIR ALI 1st Div 339

360020027 AARYAN AHMED Reap PH MH

360020028 SAJID ALI Distinc 383

360020029 IFTISHAN ARSHAD 1st Div 308

360020030 DANISH ROSHAN 1st Div 349

360020031 ARSHAD FAROOQ 2nd Div 276

360020032 MOHD ALYAS ABDI 1st Div 296

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360020033 SURINDER SINGH Reap EO

360020034 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 385

360020035 MOHD BILAL 1st Div 334

360020036 ARUN 1st Div 336

360020037 RIAZ MOHD Distinc 420

360020038 MOHD SAHIL 1st Div 362

360020039 SAMPREET SINGH Reap EO

360020040 MOHD USMAN Distinc 379

360020041 ROHAN AHRIWAL 1st Div 316

360020042 TILAK RAJ 2nd Div 271

360020043 ARUN AHIRWAR 1st Div 365

360020044 SAHIL PRASAD Distinc 454

360020045 KULDEEP PAL Distinc 392

360020046 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 428

360020047 VISHNU AHIRWAR Distinc 371

360020048 RAHUL AHIRWAR Distinc 409

360020049 ARSALAN SHABIR 2nd Div 278

360020050 YASHODHAR 1st Div 364

360020051 ABHAY KUMAR 1st Div 305

360020052 RITISH KUMAR Distinc 427

360020053 VEERU 1st Div 329

360020054 PRINCE KANGOTRA 1st Div 362

360020055 AMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 394

360020056 AMIT 2nd Div 282

360020057 ANURAG SHARMA 1st Div 337

360020058 HIMANSHU SHARMA Distinc 458

360020059 KRISHNA Distinc 466

360020060 EIKPAL BHARDWAJ 1st Div 318

360020061 NITIN PANSARI 1st Div 329

360020062 ASHARAM AHIRWAR 1st Div 368

360020063 PARAMVEER SINGH 1st Div 307

360020064 ABDUL MUTALLIB Distinc 408
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360020065 TUSHAR DEV SINGH Distinc 371

360020066 SARVAN KUMAR 1st Div 343

360020067 AMIR 2nd Div 288

360020068 KRISHNA MOURIA 1st Div 348

360020069 GOURAV SARMAL 2nd Div 248

360020070 ARUN SANGOTRA Reap HN

360020071 SONU 1st Div 304

360020072 SOURAV 2nd Div 279

360020073 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 299

360020074 ANSHU 1st Div 306

360020075 RAGHU 2nd Div 270

360020076 LAVISH BHARDWAJ 1st Div 313

360020077 SURAJ ANURAGI Reap EO

360020078 SHOWKET AHMAD 2nd Div 280

360020079 ISHFAQ AHMED 2nd Div 262

360020080 PRINCE SHARMA 2nd Div 275

360020081 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 258

360020082 INDERPAL SINGH 2nd Div 294

360020083 ASHOK KUMAR 2nd Div 252

360020084 ABHISHEK MEHRA 3rd Div 233

360020085 MAFOOZ AHMED Reap MH ED PO

360020086 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 304

360020087 BADAL 1st Div 343

360020088 MANOJ SINGH Distinc 372

360020089 RAHUL 1st Div 299

360020090 AKHIL SHARMA Reap MH

360020091 KRISHAN KUMAR Reap PO PD

360020092 ANSHU CHARAK 2nd Div 277

360020093 MOHAMAD ALI 1st Div 328

360020094 SIMAR Reap MH PO

360020095 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 416

360020096 IMRAN 2nd Div 288

360020097 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 367

360020098 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap HN PO

360020099 AMIT KUMAR Reap HN PO

360020100 SOMESHWAR SINGH 2nd Div 257

360020101 ABHAY RAINA 2nd Div 254

360020102 PREM SHARMA 2nd Div 239

360020103 SONU KUMAR Failed

360020104 RONAK SINGH 2nd Div 264

360020105 SUMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

360020106 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 301

360020107 HIMANSHU SAHU 1st Div 362

360020108 NITIN SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

360020109 SOHAIL AHMED 2nd Div 241

360020110 SARWAR ALI Reap PH MH

360020111 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 348

360020112 MUKESH Distinc 396

360020113 NARINDER KUMAR Distinc 373

360020114 ANSHU CHALOTRA 1st Div 345

360020115 SHABIR AHMED 1st Div 351

360020116 BAZEAD ALI 1st Div 349

360020117 KANAV GUPTA 1st Div 344

360020118 MOHD KABIR 1st Div 363

360020119 ABU BABAR SOHIL 1st Div 315

360020120 MASHKOOR AHMED 1st Div 357

360020121 ANIL SHARMA 1st Div 319

360020122 MOHD MOBIN Reap PH CH MH

360020123 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH MH

360020124 ANMOL THAKUR Distinc 383

360020125 KRISH GUPTA Reap CH MH

360020126 ARUN GUPTA 1st Div 327

360020127 MOUSAM 2nd Div 287

360020128 AKASH SANGRA 1st Div 346

360020129 AMARJEET Distinc 433

360020130 DINESH THAPPA 1st Div 348

360020131 DANISH KABIR Reap MH

BN Hr Sec School Nawabad Sunjwan Jammu600256

360020132 AMIR CHOUDHARY Reap PH

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360020133 BHAVYA RAINA Reap PH MH PD

A S N Higher Sec School  Channi Himmat
Jammu

600003

360021000 TANISH NAYYER Distinc 383

360021001 AARAV KAPOOR Distinc 463

360021002 ZEESHAN TALIB Distinc 419

360021003 ANISH BADYAL 1st Div 305

360021004 SAGAR DOGRA Distinc 404

360021005 WASIM AHMED Distinc 456

360021006 PRINCE JAMWAL 1st Div 353

Al Maarif Public School Bathindi Jammu600005

360021007 MOHSIN NISAR Distinc 383

Cooperative Public Higher Secondary School
Deeli Jammu

600032

360021008 YUGANT CHIB Reap BN AY PD

360021009 DEEPU SINGH CHIB 1st Div 298

360021010 KARAN KUMAR Reap AY PD

360021011 AKSHIT MENIA 2nd Div 259

360021012 KARAN SINGH Distinc 420

360021013 KRISHNA ANAND Distinc 443

360021014 VANSH SINGH CHIB 2nd Div 288

360021015 MANJOT SINGH 2nd Div 280

360021016 SARBJEET SINGH 2nd Div 267

360021017 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 260

360021018 KARNAV PANKIT Reap BN AY

360021019 MANI KARAN 1st Div 329

360021020 RAGHAV KUMAR 1st Div 312

360021021 SUMANYU SHARMA Distinc 425

360021022 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 314

360021023 RAJ KAMAL 2nd Div 284

360021024 SAI VINAYAK 1st Div 329

360021025 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 367

360021026 JASWINDER SINGH 1st Div 335

360021027 ADITYA SANGRA 1st Div 346

Dogra Hr Sec School Shastri Nagar Jammu600044

360021028 RITIK SEN 1st Div 313

360021029 EKLAVYA SINGH 1st Div 320

360021030 JITANSHU Distinc 433

360021031 AAKARSHIT Distinc 383

360021032 PRANKIT SHARMA Distinc 446

360021033 ADITYA KUMAR Distinc 427

360021034 AYUSH TANDON Distinc 440

360021035 SWAYAM GUPTA Distinc 370

360021036 HARVINDER SINGH Distinc 378

360021037 GOURAV SINGH Distinc 400

360021038 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 360

360021039 HARVINDER SINGH Distinc 416

360021040 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 386

360021041 MOHD AAMAN 2nd Div 282

360021042 HARRY KUMAR 1st Div 346

360021043 LAKSH THAPA Reap PO

360021044 RAJAN GUPTA Distinc 377

360021045 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 320

360021046 RAKSHIT 2nd Div 294

360021047 SAHIL KUMAR Reap MH

360021048 SAHIL VERMA 1st Div 326

360021049 SUCHIT KUMAR 1st Div 337
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360021050 SUVIR ZUTSHI Distinc 378

360021051 VISHAL VISHKARMA Reap CH

360021052 DINESH NAIK Reap PH CH MH

360021053 AARYA MAHAJAN 1st Div 326

360021054 VAIBHAV JANDIAL 1st Div 334

360021055 JASHAN PREET Distinc 381

360021056 RIGZIN NORBU Distinc 386

360021057 ARVIND SINGH Reap CH MH

360021058 AYUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 286

Global Convent  School Channi Rama Jammu600052

360021059 SHABAZ NASEER 1st Div 332

360021060 ARSALAN MALIK Distinc 395

360021061 RAGHAV SEHGAL 1st Div 334

360021062 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 364

360021063 IMRAN KHAN Distinc 382

360021064 HARJEET SINGH 1st Div 313

360021065 SUMER SHARMA 1st Div 319

360021066 SAWAR Reap PO

360021067 MOMIAN AMJED 1st Div 352

360021068 SOHAIL KAFEEL 1st Div 315

360021069 RASHIK SHARMA 1st Div 328

360021070 DILDAR AHMED 1st Div 343

360021071 SHIV PARTAP SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360021072 SAMEER Reap PH CH

360021073 ATEEQ CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

Brigadier Khuda Baksh Memorial Public HSS
Gujjar Colony By Pass Jammu

600689

360021074 MOHAMMAD Distinc 379

360021075 TAHIR HUSSAIN Distinc 376

360021076 REHAN AHMED DAR Distinc 385

360021077 SHAHID HUSSAIN Distinc 407

360021078 MOHD ASIF KOHLI 1st Div 307

360021079 ABDUL WAHID KHAN2nd Div 286

360021080 SHAHID HUSSAIN Distinc 399

360021081 DANISH BASHIR Distinc 401

360021082 SHAKEEL AHMED Reap UD GG

360021083 FAISAL HUSSAIN Distinc 393

360021084 ARIF CHOUDHARY Distinc 418

360021085 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 335

360021086 ZAHID CHOWDHARY 2nd Div 283

360021087 MOHD SHAHWEZ 2nd Div 279

360021088 SAMEER Reap GN SO PO PD

360021089 IRFAN SHAH 1st Div 313

360021090 RAFIQ MOHD Reap EO PD

360021091 MOHD TOIB 1st Div 311

360021092 UMMER MUMTAZ Distinc 399

360021093 ADIL CHOWDHARY Reap PD

360021094 IRFAN HUSSAIN Reap EO PO

360021095 MURTAZA ALI 1st Div 295

360021096 MOHD ABID Reap CH MH

360021097 TAOUZ AKDAS 2nd Div 290

360021098 MOHD HUZEFA 1st Div 312

360021099 MOHD ASIF Reap CH

360021100 MOHD ASIF Reap MH

360021101 KHALID MEHMOOD 1st Div 324

360021102 SHANSHAH Reap MH

360021103 SOHAIL AHMED Reap PH CH

360021104 TAFHEEM UL HAQ 1st Div 313

360021105 MOHD ASIF Reap CH MH

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360021106 UMESH AHAIRWAR 2nd Div 259

360021107 ADITYA KUMAR Reap GN PD

360021108 VISHAL Reap HN ED PD

360021109 VISHAL KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

360021110 ADDITYA Reap GN HN ED PD

360021111 AMIT KUMAR Failed

360021112 LAKSHYA CHARAK Reap HN

360021113 VISHAL Reap HN PD

360021114 RAJIB KUMAR Failed

360021115 MANTHAN GOSWAMIReap GN HN PO PD

360021116 DEEPENDER PAL Reap ED PD

360021117 ABHISHEK Reap GN HN PO PD

360021118 ARSALAN BASHIR Reap PD

360021119 LIAQAT HUSSAIN Reap ED PD

360021120 LOKAN AHIRWAR Failed

360021121 TAROOF MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH PD

360021122 SURAJ AHIRWAR 1st Div 316

360021123 ASHISH SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

360021124 RASHID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Gandhi Nagar
Jammu

600079

360022000 JATIN THAPA Reap AY EO

360022001 GAGANDEEP SINGH Reap EO

360022002 KARAN SHARMA Reap AY EO

360022003 PARDEEP SINGH Reap AY EO

360022004 RANVEER SINGH Reap EO

360022005 VIVEK Reap BN AY EO

360022006 PARDEEP ANURAGI 2nd Div 262

360022007 RANJEET SINGH Reap ED CS

360022008 RAJINDER KUMAR Reap HN ED HY PD

360022009 SOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 279

360022010 VINAYAK VERMA Reap EO

360022011 VIPAN KUMAR 2nd Div 276

360022012 SAHIL 2nd Div 256

360022013 ANKIT CHOUDHARY Reap ED

360022014 SUMEET KUMAR Reap ED PO PD

360022015 ANMOL SINGH Reap PI HY PO

360022016 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap EO ED

360022017 DRUV PANJGOTRA Reap CH

360022018 GOURAV Reap CH MH

360022019 JAGDISH SINGH Reap CH

360022020 STANZIN TANDAR Reap PH

360022021 SHIVANG MANHAS 1st Div 309

360022022 HARSH MEHRA Reap CH MH

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360022023 ADITYA SADOTRA Distinc 428

360022024 ABHISHEK THAPPA 1st Div 346

360022025 ARYAN KASHYAV 1st Div 331

360022026 LAKSHYA Distinc 405

360022027 RAHUL CHOUDHARYDistinc 420

360022028 BIKRAM JEET SINGH 1st Div 355

360022029 SURAJ PARKASH Distinc 450

360022030 JATIN SHARMA Distinc 410

360022031 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 360

360022032 TANISH DHOTRA Distinc 400

360022033 ROHIT KHADKA Distinc 392

360022034 TARUN KUMAR Reap AY EO

360022035 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 341

360022036 DHRUV SUDAN Distinc 411

360022037 PIYUSH KUMAR JHA Distinc 416

360022038 ARUN SHARMA Reap BM

360022039 JAGDEEP SINGH 1st Div 347

360022040 UMANG KUMAR JHA Distinc 399

360022041 GOUTAM SHARMA 1st Div 313

360022042 GOURANSH Distinc 376

360022043 KISHNA Distinc 435

360022044 ARYAN SHARMA Reap EO

360022045 SAMEER 1st Div 325

360022046 LAKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 322
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360022047 SHAHID ALI Distinc 377

360022048 VIKAS KUMAR 1st Div 325

360022049 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 298

360022050 MANAV SHARMA 1st Div 341

360022051 SANDEEP KUMAR Distinc 411

360022052 NITANPAL SINGH 1st Div 361

360022053 SHAKSHAM SINGH 2nd Div 279

360022054 ADARSH SAGAR 1st Div 341

360022055 PRANAV RAINA Reap GG

360022056 UDHAY PRATAP 2nd Div 276

360022057 LALIT KUMAR 1st Div 323

360022058 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 315

360022059 RISHAV KERNI Reap PO

360022060 SAMEER Reap EO

360022061 ADITYA VERMA Distinc 418

360022062 RAGHUBIR SINGH Distinc 394

360022063 VIKAS GUPTA Distinc 449

360022064 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 391

360022065 VANSH BAGAL 1st Div 356

360022066 RAGHAV KHAJURIA Distinc 418

360022067 KANHIA SHARMA 1st Div 322

360022068 TANIKESH SHARMA Reap PH

360022069 KARAN SINGH Distinc 384

360022070 AVINASH 1st Div 350

360022071 JAIVEER SINGH 1st Div 352

360022072 GOUTAM 1st Div 318

360022073 ADITYA Distinc 379

360022074 KESHAV SALARIA 1st Div 335

360022075 PANKAJ BHARTI Distinc 443

360022076 SUJAN SINGH Distinc 440

360022077 ABHISHEK 1st Div 369

360022078 SURASHT KUMAR 1st Div 348

360022079 SOURAV PAL Distinc 418

360022080 JAIDEEP SINGH Distinc 440

360022081 AMANDEEP Distinc 390

360022082 RAJIV SHARMA Distinc 442

360022083 BAVISHIA SHARMA 1st Div 359

360022084 RITVIK SAINI Distinc 383

360022085 KULVINDER SINGH Distinc 384

360022086 GURSHRAN SINGH Distinc 378

360022087 MOHIT KHANNA Distinc 427

360022088 ROHAN 1st Div 341

360022089 SHIVAM KANGOTRA Distinc 408

360022090 VANSH SADOTRA 1st Div 353

360022091 GAGANDEEP SINGH Reap MH

360022092 ASHISH 1st Div 318

360022093 JATIN MALHOTRA 1st Div 368

360022094 PRINCE VERMA 1st Div 364

360022095 KARAN SUDAN Distinc 469

360022096 KETAN Distinc 393

360022097 ABHEY SINGH Distinc 377

360022098 PAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 360

360022099 NAVDEEP JAMWAL Distinc 400

360022100 ABHISHEK BAITHA Distinc 380

360022101 ISHAN SHARMA 1st Div 300

360022102 ROHIT PANJATHIA 1st Div 349

360022103 PARAS Reap MH

360022104 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 311

360022105 LOVEDEEP SINGH 1st Div 309

360022106 PRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 326

360022107 BUBESH KUMAR Reap CH

360022108 SURAJ PARTAP 1st Div 305

360022109 ANISH SHARMA 1st Div 318

360022110 VISHAL VERMA 1st Div 310

360022111 KARANPREET SINGHDistinc 371

360022112 MANIK ATTRI Distinc 383

360022113 PARTH MAHAJAN Distinc 415

360022114 MANSHU VERMA 1st Div 324

360022115 SACHIN KOUL Distinc 417

360022116 ADITYA BARNA Distinc 403

360022117 ARYAN JOJRA Distinc 446

360022118 RANJEET SAINI Distinc 456

360022119 RAJNISH SINGH Distinc 425

360022120 SHANTANU KUMAR Distinc 394

360022121 PRANAV KALOTRA 1st Div 364

360022122 AKSHAY PARTAP 1st Div 351

360022123 DHRUV SHARMA 1st Div 344

360022124 KRISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

360022125 GAGANDEEP Reap MH

360022126 ARYAN PRINCE Reap MH

360022127 KRISHNA LAMBA Reap PH MH

360022128 JOGESH ANGRAL Reap PH

360022129 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 345

360022130 ANMOL SANDHU 1st Div 346

360022131 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 333

360022132 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 354

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Gandhi Nagar
Jammu

600079

360023000 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 397

360023001 ANISH KUMAR Reap AY EO

360023002 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 288

360023003 ANMOL THAPA Reap EO

360023004 ARAB JOSHI Distinc 441

360023005 ARMAN MEHRA 1st Div 309

360023006 AVINASH KUMAR Distinc 380

360023007 ADITYA PANDAY Distinc 373

360023008 ANSHUMAAN Distinc 378

360023009 ANSHUMAN KUMAR Reap EO

360023010 BADAL KUMAR 1st Div 322

360023011 DAVINDER KUMAR Distinc 372

360023012 GAGAN NAYAK Reap BN EO

360023013 GURNEET SINGH Distinc 469

360023014 HARSHVEER SINGH 1st Div 325

360023015 HIMESH AHIRWAR Distinc 464

360023016 HONEY SINGH Reap GN EO CS

360023017 KANAV SINGH 1st Div 334

360023018 JEETU AHIRWAR Reap BN EO

360023019 KARAN 1st Div 310

360023020 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 367

360023021 KRISHNA RAJBHAR 1st Div 346

360023022 KRISHNA Reap BN EO

360023023 KULBUSHAN 1st Div 315

360023024 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 237

360023025 MANOJ KUMAR Reap EO

360023026 MANPREET SINGH 1st Div 300

360023027 SEHAJPREET SINGH 1st Div 306

360023028 SHIV SAGAR 1st Div 315

360023029 SHIVAM MORYA 1st Div 347

360023030 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1st Div 295

360023031 SONU KUMAR Distinc 395

360023032 SUNIL KUMAR Reap EO

360023033 SURAJ Reap BN

360023034 SURAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 272

360023035 SUSHANK KAPOOR Reap EO

360023036 VANSH GUPTA 1st Div 309

360023037 VANSH HANS Distinc 373

360023038 VIKAS KUMAR Distinc 406

360023039 VINOD HANS Reap BN AY EO

360023040 VISHAL 1st Div 307

360023041 VISHAL 1st Div 352

360023042 VICKY Reap BN AY

360023043 KHUSHPREET SINGHReap PD

360023044 ABHISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 332

360023045 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 336
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360023046 AKASH LALOTRA Distinc 424

360023047 AKASHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 340

360023048 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 344

360023049 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap MH

360023050 ANURAG DOLL 1st Div 341

360023051 APURAV KRISHAN Reap MH

360023052 ARJUN ABROL Distinc 400

360023053 ARSH GUPTA Distinc 373

360023054 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 462

360023055 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 410

360023056 DHRUV SHARMA Distinc 385

360023057 EISHAN SHARMA 1st Div 327

360023058 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 338

360023059 MANIT VERMA Distinc 412

360023060 MOHD SHRAFAT 2nd Div 294

360023061 NAZARIT HUSSAIN Distinc 408

360023062 NEERAV SINGH Distinc 401

360023063 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 332

360023064 RISHAV UPPAL Distinc 441

360023065 RITWIK GUPTA 1st Div 325

360023066 SACHIN PAL Reap CH MH

360023067 SAMRAT BRAL Distinc 408

360023068 SHIV KUNDAL 1st Div 325

360023069 SHIV SHARMA 1st Div 329

360023070 SHIVA 1st Div 310

360023071 SIMRANJEET SINGH Reap PH CH

360023072 SUJAL KOTWAL Distinc 401

360023073 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 329

360023074 SALIK SHAMEEM 1st Div 348

360023075 UPDESHVEER SINGH1st Div 343

360023076 VIKAS DEV RAMAN 1st Div 329

360023077 VINAYAK AMBA Distinc 473

360023078 ABHINASH SHA Reap CH MH

360023079 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 385

Sri Guru Gobind Singh Public HSS Kunjwani
Talab Jammu

600215

360023080 JASPREET SINGH Distinc 408

360023081 HARVEER SINGH Distinc 405

360023082 SAGAR SINGH Distinc 402

360023083 SIMRANJEET SINGH 1st Div 346

360023084 DAKSH SINGH Distinc 461

360023085 GURDEEP SINGH Reap AY

360023086 MANPREET SINGH Reap AY PD

360023087 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 339

360023088 KARTIK ANGURANA 1st Div 317

360023089 RISHAV KUMAR Distinc 392

360023090 ARYAN RAJPUT Reap AY

360023091 VANSH SUDAN 2nd Div 286

360023092 LOVISH SHARMA 2nd Div 278

360023093 KARTIK PHOUNSA Reap PD

360023094 SAQIB IQBAL 2nd Div 283

360023095 GUNVEER SINGH 1st Div 305

360023096 KRITIK BHATTI Distinc 414

360023097 AMIT MOHANTY Reap SO PD

360023098 MANKIRAN SINGH 1st Div 347

360023099 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 300

360023100 TAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 316

360023101 MOHD DANISH 1st Div 311

360023102 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 301

360023103 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 355

360023104 HARMANDEEP Distinc 377

360023105 PRAGUN 2nd Div 291

360023106 HARSHIT BILLOWRIA1st Div 331

360023107 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 365

360023108 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 321

360023109 TANVEER SINGH 1st Div 301

360023110 ARISH BIR SINGH Reap SO PO

360023111 NAVJOT SINGH Reap PO

360023112 SULEMAN 2nd Div 294

360023113 MOHD OMAN Reap PO

360023114 SOURAB Reap PO PD

360023115 AJAYPREET SINGH 1st Div 312

360023116 ARJUN CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 286

360023117 MOHD ALTAF Reap PO

360023118 NAKUL MEHRA Reap ED PD

360023119 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap PO PD

360023120 VISHAL MATTOO Reap ED PO

360023121 HARVINDER SINGH Distinc 402

360023122 SHIVAM Distinc 400

360023123 INDERPAL SINGH 1st Div 342

360023124 VIVEK KUMAR 1st Div 347

360023125 RAJVEER 1st Div 306

360023126 UDITT KUMAR Reap PH

360023127 RISHU MEHRA Reap PH MH

360023128 RAJNISH VERMA Reap CH BI

360023129 GORAV Reap PH CH

360023130 HEMANT SINGH Reap PH CH

360023131 VAIBHAV DOGRA Reap PH CH MH PD

360023132 HARSHIT MANHAS 1st Div 364

360023133 AMANJEET SINGH 1st Div 337

360023134 YOURAJ SINGH Distinc 409

360023135 MADHAV SHARMA 1st Div 353

360023136 MANAV SHARMA Distinc 384

360023137 PRINCE JHA 1st Div 318

360023138 GAVEESH SINGH Reap CH PD

360023139 VANSH THAPPA 1st Div 368

360023140 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 395

360023141 GURPREET SINGH Reap CH

360023142 PRANJAL Reap PH CH MH

360023143 AMIT SHARMA Reap CH

360023144 TANVEER AHMED Reap PH CH

360023145 KUMAR ADBHUT 1st Div 334

360023146 KARANVEER Reap PH CH

360023147 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Gandhi Nagar
Jammu

600079

360024000 MOHD RAYEES 1st Div 362

360024001 MOHIT DOGRA Reap EO PD

360024002 MOHIT KUMAR Reap EO

360024003 MOHIT SINGH BHAU Reap AY EO

360024004 NAITIK KUMAR Reap EO

360024005 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 353

360024006 NISHANT KUMAR Reap EO

360024007 NOULESH RAVI 1st Div 333

360024008 OM PARKASH 1st Div 339

360024009 PAVNEET SINGH Reap EO

360024010 PIYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 324

360024011 PRINCE SURI Reap EO

360024012 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 349

360024013 RAHUL Distinc 481

360024014 RAHUL BHAGAT 1st Div 321

360024015 RITESH RAJAK 1st Div 332

360024016 ROSHAN SARESHT 1st Div 366

360024017 RAMAN PRAKASH Reap EO

360024018 RAJIT CHARAK Reap EO

360024019 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 371

360024020 SAHIL SAMBYAL Reap GN EO

360024021 SAKSHAM 1st Div 323

360024022 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN BN EO

360024023 SAKSHAM GUPTA Distinc 459

360024024 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap EO PD

360024025 NAKUL SANGRAL Reap GN AY EO

360024026 ABDUL KALAM 1st Div 317
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360024027 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 330

360024028 ADHITYA PARGAL 1st Div 337

360024029 ADITYA 1st Div 304

360024030 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 303

360024031 AKASH 2nd Div 286

360024032 AMAN KALLA Reap HN

360024033 ANSH BAKSHI 2nd Div 269

360024034 ANSH GUPTA Reap HN

360024035 ARYAN DOGRA 2nd Div 279

360024036 ARJUN KUMAR Reap HN HY

360024037 AASHISH KUMAR Distinc 371

360024038 ATUL XESS Reap EO

360024039 ASHISH KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360024040 AYUSHMAN Reap HN

360024041 ABHINAV SHARMA Reap HY

360024042 BHUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 356

360024043 DEERAJ KUMAR Reap EO

360024044 DHRUV DEV 2nd Div 284

360024045 EKLOVE SHARMA Reap GN HN HY

360024046 GOBIND KUMAR 1st Div 347

360024047 GOVIND SAHU Distinc 371

360024048 GURCHARAN SINGH Reap EO PO

360024049 HARESH 2nd Div 258

360024050 HARIS BHATTI 1st Div 322

360024051 JAIVEER SAMNOTRAReap ED

360024052 JITESH CHOUHAN Reap HN

360024053 JOVENPREET SINGH 1st Div 339

360024054 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 353

360024055 KARTIK RAJPUT Failed

360024056 KHILESHWAR Reap HN

360024057 KRISHNA KHAJURIA Reap EO

360024058 LALIT Reap EO

360024059 LALIT KUMAR 1st Div 347

360024060 MAHESH KUMAR 1st Div 326

360024061 MANISH KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

360024062 MANCHAL GUPTA Failed

360024063 NAMANPREET 1st Div 367

360024064 NAUSHAD HUSSAIN Reap EO

360024065 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap ED PO PD

360024066 NITAN KUMAR 1st Div 306

360024067 NITESH VERMA 1st Div 337

360024068 NITIN VERMA 1st Div 339

360024069 NIKHIL BAITIA Reap EO

360024070 PRANAB KUMAR Reap GN HN

360024071 PRINCE KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

360024072 PUSHPINDER Reap HN PD

360024073 RAJU 1st Div 299

360024074 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 358

360024075 RIDDHIMAN 1st Div 331

360024076 RITIK KUMAR Reap ED

360024077 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 261

360024078 SANJAY KUMAR Distinc 379

360024079 SANTOSH MORYA 1st Div 335

360024080 SARABJEET SINGH 1st Div 360

360024081 SHIV SINGH 2nd Div 275

360024082 SAGAR CHOUHAN Reap GN HN ED PD

360024083 SHIVA SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

360024084 SHIVANAND Reap GN PO

360024085 SUMRAN 2nd Div 280

360024086 SUNNY Reap GN HN PO

360024087 SURAJ KUMAR Reap PO PD

360024088 SONU 1st Div 364

360024089 UDHAM KUMAR 1st Div 338

360024090 VANEET SHARMA Distinc 395

360024091 VANSH DALL 1st Div 317

360024092 VANSH GUPTA Reap ED

360024093 VARUN SANGRAL 2nd Div 289

360024094 VIKRAM SHARMA 2nd Div 290

360024095 VIKRANT SHARMA 2nd Div 286

360024096 VISHAL YADAV 1st Div 349

360024097 YOGESHWAR 1st Div 314

360024098 KUNAL KUMAR 2nd Div 291

360024099 KRISHNA VERMA Reap EO

360024100 AKSHIT KUNDAL 1st Div 360

360024101 BALJINDER KUMAR 1st Div 364

360024102 DEEPAK GUPTA Distinc 475

360024103 JATIN SAPOLIA 1st Div 358

360024104 JEETU AHIRWAR Reap PH CH MH

360024105 JAIDEEP SINGH Reap CH

360024106 KRISH MEHRA Reap PH

360024107 LAKSHYA Distinc 435

360024108 RAGHAV KHAJURIA Distinc 372

360024109 SAKSHAM GUPTA Reap PH CH

360024110 SAMEER KUMAR 1st Div 334

360024111 UJWAL KUMAR Reap CH

360024112 VASUDEV LAMBA Distinc 420

360024113 VIVAN TARYAL Distinc 420

360024114 VIVEK SAINI Distinc 400

360024115 VANSH CHOUDHARYDistinc 399

360024116 ROHANPREET Reap PH CH

360024117 RAVJYOT SINGH 1st Div 344

360024118 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH BI

360024119 SHIVANSH SHARMA Distinc 394

Tiny Tots Hr Sec School SectorD Sainik
Colony Jammu

600231

360025000 AMRENDER SINGH Reap AY PD

360025001 ROHIT SANDHU Reap BN AY

360025002 AGAMJOT SINGH Reap AY

360025003 MOHD SHAKEEL Reap EO PD

360025004 SARBPAL SINGH Distinc 434

360025005 MUSHTAQ AHMED 1st Div 356

360025006 MANIK CHOUDHARY Reap PD

360025007 MANAV LASOTRA Distinc 386

360025008 SUNNY THAKUR Distinc 388

360025009 RASHAD ALI Reap SO PD

360025010 PULKIT GUPTA Distinc 436

360025011 MEHTAB DIN Distinc 419

360025012 NADEEM VASIM Reap PH MH

360025013 IRFAN MUGHAL Reap PH CH

Wazir Janki Nath Memorial Higher Secondary
School Rani Bagh Satwari Jammu

600243

360025014 RANSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 434

360025015 RAVDEEP SINGH Distinc 451

360025016 HARSHVEER SINGH 1st Div 359

360025017 CHARANJOT SINGH 1st Div 321

360025018 NAVJOT SINGH Reap AY PD

360025019 AMITOJ SINGH Distinc 380

360025020 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 344

360025021 RAYANDEEP SINGH Distinc 375

360025022 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 334

360025023 ANSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 374

360025024 SEHAJVIR SINGH 1st Div 362

360025025 JASKIRAT SINGH Distinc 392

360025026 MOHD IMROZ 1st Div 365

360025027 ABHAY RAINA Distinc 392

360025028 GURSEWAK SINGH Distinc 384

360025029 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 324

360025030 SANAMDEEP SINGH 1st Div 338

360025031 SANVIR SINGH Distinc 413

360025032 PRABHKIRAT SINGH Reap PH CH

360025033 ANSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 357

360025034 ADITYA Distinc 382

360025035 AKSHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360025036 KARANVEER SINGH Distinc 387
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360025037 SANCHIT SAGAR Reap MH

360025038 HITESH RAINA Reap PH CH

360025039 HARMANPREET 1st Div 321

360025040 RUDHR Reap CH MH

360025041 SAKSHAM KATOCH Reap PH CH

360025042 SANT BAKSH Reap PH CH MH

360025043 KARAN SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360025044 MITANSHU KUMAR Distinc 413

360025045 BANEET SINGH Reap PH CH MH PD

Govt Model Hr Sec School Sunjwan Jammu600320

360025046 SUHAIB FAROOQ 1st Div 369

360025047 ZAHID KHAN Distinc 373

360025048 SHAHID Distinc 429

360025049 SAQUIB ALI RATHER Distinc 411

360025050 ABRAR UL HAQ Distinc 395

360025051 ISHFAQ ALI Reap EO

360025052 MUKHTIYAR AHMED Distinc 419

360025053 MOHD SAJJAD 1st Div 354

360025054 MANNU 2nd Div 277

360025055 SAQIB ALI KHAN 1st Div 344

360025056 MOHD WASEEM Distinc 407

360025057 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 376

360025058 SOHAIL JAMIL Reap EO PO

360025059 MOHD MUDDASAR Reap PO

360025060 MOHD JAVED Reap PO PD

360025061 MOHD REHAAN Reap PO

360025062 ANZAR FAYAZ Failed

360025063 MOHD RAFIQ 1st Div 318

360025064 ADIL IBN E FAROOQ Reap GN ED PO

360025065 IBRAR AHMED Reap UD ED

360025066 IRSHAD AHMED 1st Div 362

360025067 MOHD IRFAN Reap EO PO

360025068 SADAM HUSSAIN Reap GN ED PO

360025069 SACHIN SINGH Reap ED PO PD

360025070 MOHD ADIL 1st Div 357

360025071 ZEESHAN 1st Div 338

360025072 SHAHZAD ALI 1st Div 305

360025073 HASSAN MAHDI 1st Div 344

360025074 MOHD HAROON Reap EO PD

360025075 MOHD IZHAR Reap ED

360025076 YASEEN Reap GN ED PO PD

360025077 CH NAIEM SAQUIB 1st Div 350

360025078 REHMAN RAFIQ Reap PO

360025079 INSHA KUZAFI Distinc 430

360025080 SALIM ULLAH Distinc 377

360025081 MOHD SHOAIB 1st Div 308

360025082 ABHISHEK S K Reap EO

360025083 DANISH ABDULLAH Reap GN ED PO PD

360025084 MOHD TAYEB MALIK Reap ED PO

360025085 JUNAID AHMED Reap EO PO PD

360025086 ZULFQAR AHMED Reap GN EO ED

360025087 AZEEM CHOUDHARYReap HN PO PD

360025088 SUDANSHU SLATHIAFailed

360025089 YASIR AHMED Reap EO PO

360025090 HUSSNAN ALI Reap EO PO

360025091 KHADAM HUSSAIN Reap GN ED PD

360025092 SAHIL AZIZ Reap UD ED PO PD

360025093 TAFEEQ AHMED Reap EO PO

360025094 SAADULLAH MIR Distinc 396

360025095 GURJAAP SINGH Distinc 426

360025096 MOHD MUSTAFA Distinc 448

360025097 MOHD ALYAS Reap PH

360025098 TAVOOS IQBAL Reap PH

360025099 MUNEER AHMED Distinc 370

360025100 MUQSOOD AHMED Reap CH

360025101 ABDUR RAHMAN Reap PH CH

360025102 MUSANIF JAVEED Reap PH CH

360025103 SHAFKAT MUSHTAQ 1st Div 342

360025104 MOHD NAFEES Reap PH CH MH

360025105 HAROON RASHID Reap PH CH BI

360025106 ARYAN ARSALAN Reap PH MH

360025107 MOHD UBAID RIAZ 1st Div 317

360025108 SAKLAIN MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH PD

360025109 MALIK Reap CH

360025110 RASHEED GAFFAR Reap PH

360025111 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 322

360025112 ASIF ABDULLAH Distinc 392

360025113 UMAR SALEEM 1st Div 343

360025114 MOHD UMAR SHEIKH1st Div 362

360025115 SYED MOHAMMAD Reap CH

360025116 PIYUSH BALORIA Distinc 396

360025117 SOHAIL FAROOQ Reap PH CH BI

360025118 PRANAV KUMAR Distinc 375

360025119 IMTAIZ ALI BILAL Distinc 383

360025120 TASADUQ HUSSAIN Reap CH

360025121 HAMZA HASSAN Distinc 400

360025122 REHAN FAROOQ 1st Div 345

360025123 MOHD AZAM Reap PH CH PD

360025124 ZAHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 323

360025125 ZUHAIB UR RAHMAN 1st Div 340

360025126 JUNAID AHMED Reap PH CH

360025127 RASIQ MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH BI

360025128 IRFAN ALI Distinc 400

360025129 ASHFAQ Reap PH CH PD

360025130 RAJA SHEIKH Reap PH CH BI

360025131 ADNAN AHMED Reap GN CH

360025132 WAJEB MUKTHAR Reap PH CH BI PD

360025133 ABUZAR MASOODI Reap PH CH BI

360025134 MOOMIN MIAN RAJA Reap PH CH

360025135 MEHER ALI SHAH Reap PH CH MH

360025136 SHAHID NAZIR Reap PH CH BI

360025137 ARSALAN SHAFIQ Reap PH CH BI PD

Wazir Janki Nath Memorial Higher Secondary
School Rani Bagh Satwari Jammu

600243

360025138 GURSEWAK SINGH Reap GN AY

360025139 BIKRAM SINGH Reap CH MH

Guru Harkrishan Public School Nanak Nagar
Jammu

600086

360026000 AWADH BARU Distinc 395

360026001 HARPREET SINGH 1st Div 336

360026002 KRISHNA MAHAJAN Distinc 394

360026003 BRAHMJOT SINGH Distinc 466

360026004 MAYANK SHARMA Reap GN AY

360026005 TANVIR SINGH 1st Div 297

360026006 SWAYAM BAKSHI 1st Div 341

360026007 HARSH KARAN 1st Div 358

360026008 ARKIT SINGH Distinc 400

360026009 SATYAM MEHRA Distinc 382

360026010 GURSEHAJ SINGH Distinc 376

360026011 MOHD NAFEES Distinc 415

360026012 VISHAV GUPTA Distinc 485

360026013 NIKHIL DUGGAL 1st Div 358

360026014 TANUJ SINGH 1st Div 336

360026015 ADITIYA MANAWA 1st Div 368

360026016 HARROBAIL RAJ Distinc 414

360026017 ABHAY PRATAP Distinc 442

360026018 RONAK SHARMA Distinc 410

360026019 SAMRIDH SINGH Distinc 380

360026020 ACHYUT GUPTA Distinc 381

360026021 MONAIB AHMED Distinc 433

360026022 AAYUSH ANGURANADistinc 462

360026023 KRISHNA GULALIA Distinc 438
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360026024 MADHAV KHAJURIA Distinc 443

360026025 AASHIL UBBOTT Distinc 481

360026026 SHIVAAS GUPTA Distinc 428

360026027 RUDRA KOHLI Distinc 465

360026028 FAIZAAN AHMED Distinc 429

360026029 PAARTH RAINA 1st Div 364

360026030 AUTKARSH KOHLI Distinc 414

360026031 ISHAAN VERMA Distinc 470

360026032 ARCHIT KESAR Distinc 382

360026033 RAGHAV ANAND Distinc 457

360026034 MOHD USMAN 1st Div 367

360026035 MIKUL SALGOTRA 1st Div 369

360026036 PRANAY SHARMA Reap PH MH

Himmat Learning Field Hr Sec School Channi
Himmat Jammu

600092

360026037 DEEPAK KUMAR Distinc 470

360026038 SUNNY RAIKWAR 1st Div 354

360026039 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 338

360026040 DHERENDER PATEL 1st Div 360

360026041 HEM KUMAR KARSH 1st Div 320

360026042 MOUSIM AHMED 1st Div 311

360026043 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 299

360026044 MD AYAN Reap AY

360026045 SHIVAM KESTWAL 1st Div 337

360026046 JAIVEER SHARMA 1st Div 361

Jammu Public School Sainik Colony Jammu600107

360026047 DHRUV DOGRA 1st Div 367

360026048 ABHISHEK KUMAR Distinc 397

360026049 VISHAL ANURAGI Distinc 408

360026050 AMIT SINGH Distinc 379

360026051 ZAHID CHOUDHARY Failed

360026052 MOHD YASIN 2nd Div 263

360026053 GURASHISH SINGH Distinc 385

360026054 MOHD TALAT 1st Div 362

360026055 RIDHAN VERMA Distinc 393

360026056 DAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 320

360026057 SHARYAR 1st Div 295

360026058 PANKAJ SARMAL Distinc 392

360026059 TARUN PARIHAR Reap GN PH

360026060 SAHIL THAPPA 1st Div 358

360026061 NEERAJ VERMA 1st Div 299

360026062 MOHINDER SINGH 1st Div 329

360026063 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 350

360026064 ZEESHAN AJAZ Distinc 402

360026065 NITIN VERMA Distinc 381

Little Flower HSS  Sainik Colony Jammu600120

360026066 ARYAN DEV 1st Div 341

360026067 AGAMJOT SINGH Distinc 406

360026068 BHARGHAVANSH Distinc 373

360026069 HANNAN MALIK Distinc 393

360026070 HARSEHAJ SINGH Distinc 380

360026071 KUSHAL SINGH 1st Div 338

360026072 LOVEJEET SINGH 1st Div 353

360026073 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 371

360026074 PARAS ANGRAL 2nd Div 280

360026075 HARI OM MAHAJAN 1st Div 347

360026076 RIDHAM SAINI Reap AY

360026077 TEGVANSH SINGH 1st Div 313

360026078 HARMANJOT SINGH Distinc 374

360026079 MOHAMMAD Distinc 450

360026080 UDHAY NARAYAN 1st Div 366

360026081 ATHARV SINGH 1st Div 315

360026082 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 333

360026083 PRANAV SHARMA Reap AY

360026084 AATISH MANSOTRA Reap PO

360026085 DIVYANSH SHARMA Distinc 415

360026086 FAISAL KHAN 1st Div 360

360026087 LAKSH DOGRA Distinc 370

360026088 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 313

360026089 RISHAB GAUTAM Distinc 406

360026090 SAKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 365

360026091 SHOURYA PARTAP 1st Div 364

360026092 KASHIF JAVAID 1st Div 304

360026093 REHAN CHOUDHARY1st Div 330

360026094 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 359

360026095 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 317

360026096 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 382

360026097 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 340

360026098 ANISH SHARMA 1st Div 316

360026099 KUNAL THAPPA 1st Div 311

360026100 MAMOON 1st Div 359

360026101 MANAN SANGOCH Distinc 392

360026102 MAYANK SHARMA 1st Div 351

360026103 MUNISH SHARMA Distinc 409

360026104 PUNEET SINGH 1st Div 315

360026105 SADIMAN SHARMA 1st Div 308

360026106 SURAJ NAYAK Distinc 464

360026107 ABHISHEK Distinc 454

360026108 NAVDEEP SINGH Distinc 371

360026109 RUDRA MAHAJAN Distinc 409

360026110 VANEET KUMAR Distinc 381

360026111 GAURISH SINGH Distinc 443

360026112 RITWIK VERMA Distinc 477

360026113 CHARANPREET 1st Div 364

360026114 AKSHIT 1st Div 350

360026115 MOHD JUNAID 1st Div 361

360026116 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 335

360026117 MADHUR DUBEY Distinc 439

360026118 ASHISH SINGH Distinc 449

360026119 PIYUSH KUMAR LAL 1st Div 363

360026120 ARPIT MAHAJAN 1st Div 358

360026121 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 331

360026122 MOHIB 1st Div 344

360026123 RAHIL AHMED Distinc 397

360026124 BALKESH 1st Div 302

360026125 MANSH PAL SINGH Reap PH CH

360026126 SANCHIT BHAGAT Failed

360026127 LOVLEEN SINGH Failed

Dogra Hr Sec School Shastri Nagar Jammu600044

360027000 ROHAN MEHRA Distinc 392

360027001 KARAN KESAR 1st Div 348

360027002 ARJUN KESAR 1st Div 360

360027003 PIYUSH KUMAR Distinc 430

360027004 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 334

360027005 ISHAN CHIB 1st Div 329

360027006 SUSHANT VERMA Distinc 445

360027007 HARRINGTON PAUL Distinc 371

360027008 JATIN BINDERAO 1st Div 358

360027009 JAGROOP SINGH Reap AY

360027010 ANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 292

360027011 SARANJOT SINGH Distinc 413

360027012 HIMANSHU MOHTRA Distinc 454

360027013 UDHAY PARTAP Distinc 414

360027014 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 333

360027015 HARMAN SINGH 1st Div 368

360027016 NIKHIL KOUL 1st Div 351

360027017 ABHISHAK Distinc 387

360027018 PALAV BHAGAT Distinc 383

360027019 ANSH BHATTI Distinc 379
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360027020 JOJHAR SINGH 2nd Div 287

360027021 ANKIT GUPTA Distinc 463

360027022 ROHIT GUPTA Distinc 461

360027023 RITIK SINGH Distinc 462

360027024 SEHAJVRINDER Distinc 433

360027025 AYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 345

360027026 BHANU KOTWAL Distinc 424

360027027 BIKRAM GOUR Distinc 398

360027028 GOURAV KUMAR Distinc 394

360027029 GUDA HARESH Distinc 417

360027030 LAKSH RAINA Distinc 379

360027031 MOHD SAMAD 2nd Div 293

360027032 NAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 363

360027033 PARVEEN MEENIA 1st Div 348

360027034 SHUBHAM SINGH Distinc 416

360027035 PIYUSH TANEJA 1st Div 363

360027036 UTTAM BHARDWAJ Distinc 416

360027037 HARSH VASISTHA Distinc 389

360027038 ADARSH PAL Distinc 391

360027039 ANSH KUMAR Distinc 376

Harminder Public HSS Sec1 Extension
Trikuta Nagar Jammu

600089

360027040 JAGMEET SINGH 1st Div 357

360027041 ADITYA CHAUHAN Distinc 395

360027042 VIKESHNA RAJAK Distinc 410

360027043 MOHINDERPAL 1st Div 351

360027044 KARANDEEP SINGH Distinc 413

360027045 KARAN MAHANT Distinc 394

360027046 JASPREET SINGH Distinc 409

New Era Public Hr Sec School Raipur Satwari
Jammu

600157

360027047 DHRUB RAJ Distinc 426

360027048 MOHIT CHOUHAN Distinc 388

360027049 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 391

360027050 VANSH MALHOTRA Distinc 443

360027051 NITISH CHIB Distinc 456

360027052 VISHAL SINGH CHIB 1st Div 340

360027053 ANIK MAHAJAN Distinc 394

360027054 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 358

360027055 RANJIT SINGH 1st Div 360

360027056 SUSHEEL CHOHAN 1st Div 344

360027057 HANISH 1st Div 348

360027058 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY Distinc 379

360027059 RUDHAR PRATAP 1st Div 312

360027060 SURJEET KUMAR 1st Div 295

360027061 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 351

360027062 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 351

R N Tagore Academy HSS Nanak Nagar
Jammu

600172

360027063 MANMEET SINGH Reap AY

360027064 GAGANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 291

360027065 MANOJ KUMAR Distinc 386

360027066 UJWAL GUPTA 1st Div 302

360027067 MANKUSH 2nd Div 249

360027068 KARAN RATHORE 1st Div 361

360027069 JAI KARAN SINGH Reap AY EP

360027070 GURDAYAL 1st Div 296

360027071 ANKUSH Distinc 378

360027072 PANKAJ Reap AY

360027073 ARNAV SINGH Distinc 401

360027074 CHARANPREET 1st Div 323

360027075 MOHD ANJAR Reap ES

360027076 PRINCE KUMAR Distinc 402

360027077 LAKSH SHARMA Distinc 424

360027078 GOURAV 1st Div 332

360027079 SAMPAL Reap ES

360027080 PANKUL Distinc 412

360027081 UDHAYVEER SINGH Distinc 433

360027082 ARANDEEP SINGH Distinc 372

360027083 DEEPAK 1st Div 359

360027084 NEIL NIKUL SINGH Distinc 385

360027085 GURSIRAT SINGH 1st Div 345

360027086 PARAS KASHYAP Distinc 445

360027087 RAJAN BHAGAT 1st Div 316

360027088 SAYAM GUPTA Distinc 471

360027089 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 438

360027090 ISHAN BANOTRA Distinc 461

360027091 SANJAY BABU Distinc 439

360027092 ANKUSH SHARMA Distinc 465

360027093 ADITYA RANDHAWA Distinc 373

360027094 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 445

360027095 ASHANK SHARMA Distinc 440

360027096 LAKSHYA ABROL Distinc 413

Shiva Public Higher Secondary School
Digiana Jammu

600205

360027097 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 348

Tagore Memorial Hr Sec School  Rani Talab
Digiana Jammu

600226

360027098 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 367

360027099 SUNNY 1st Div 333

360027100 SUSHIL TARGOTRA 1st Div 315

360027101 SULAKSH SHARMA Distinc 397

360027102 ANURAG KUMAR Distinc 384

360027103 MANKARAN SINGH Distinc 379

360027104 JASVINDER SINGH Distinc 388

360027105 ROSHAN KUMAR Distinc 384

360027106 VIJAY RIJAL Distinc 396

360027107 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 352

360027108 VARUN KANGOTRA Distinc 386

360027109 MANROY SINGH Distinc 387

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Bakshi Nagar
Jammu

600067

360028000 AKSHITA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360028001 JUHI THAKUR Reap CH PD

360028002 PRACHI Reap CH

360028003 RIYA MEHRA Reap PH CH BI PD

360028004 SURBHI SHARMA Distinc 423

360028005 SARGAM THAPA Distinc 375

360028006 RASHMI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI IP

Govt Girls HSS Canal Road Jammu600068

360028007 MEHAK Reap PH

360028008 DEVIKA GUPTA Distinc 420

360028009 GOURANSHI 2nd Div 293

360028010 DEEPSHIKHA Distinc 405

360028011 JASMINE Reap CH

360028012 MAHI CHIB 1st Div 349

360028013 AVNEET KOUR Reap CH MH

360028014 NEELAM SABA Reap PH CH ES

360028015 DIMPLE SHARMA Distinc 406

360028016 SUHANI BHAGAT 1st Div 343

360028017 BHOOMIKA SAINI 1st Div 357

360028018 DIKSHA JAMWAL Reap CH BI ES

360028019 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 355

360028020 RUFIDA IQBAL 1st Div 352

360028021 SADIA BANO Reap CH BI

360028022 MEHAK GUPTA Reap PH MH

360028023 SHRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 326

360028024 ARPITA 1st Div 333
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360028025 KANISHKA BAKSHI Reap PH MH

360028026 KHUSHI Distinc 421

360028027 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 437

360028028 SARGAM SHARMA Distinc 428

360028029 VANSHIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 358

360028030 ANJALI 1st Div 345

360028031 RIYA SHARMA Reap PH

360028032 SONIA DEVI Reap PH CH

360028033 KOMAL BHAGAT 1st Div 308

360028034 AYUSHI SHARMA Reap CH

360028035 NANDIKA GUPTA 1st Div 344

360028036 PARI Distinc 408

360028037 BHAVIKA CHAUHAN Distinc 419

360028038 ROJI PAL Distinc 460

360028039 TANVI SHARMA Reap PH PD

360028040 TAMANA DEVI Distinc 399

360028041 KANIKA VERMA Reap PH CH

360028042 RAFIA ANJUM Distinc 429

360028043 AJUSHEE 1st Div 304

360028044 RIYA SALAN 1st Div 321

360028045 SHABNAM Distinc 455

360028046 KOYAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

360028047 BHOOMIKA Failed

360028048 MUSKAN SHARMA Reap PH CH

360028049 AKSHITA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360028050 ASIA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

360028051 PRAGATI MAHAJAN 1st Div 354

360028052 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 438

360028053 SHRUTI RAJPUT Reap PH

360028054 RADHIKA RAWAT Distinc 372

360028055 ANAMIKA Distinc 455

360028056 ARTI Distinc 406

360028057 SANONI SAINI 1st Div 325

360028058 SUHANI SUNTAL 1st Div 314

360028059 SHIVANJALI 1st Div 360

360028060 NAINA Distinc 392

360028061 KOKILA SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360028062 SUNEHA Reap PH BI PD

360028063 ISHA MOMAN Reap PH

360028064 BHUMI 2nd Div 254

JK Montessorie School Tirath Nagar Talab
Tillo Jammu

600108

360028065 BARBIE Distinc 429

360028066 PRIYA SAINI Distinc 411

360028067 SANCHI GUPTA 1st Div 369

360028068 VISHAKHA SHARMA 1st Div 338

360028069 VANI NARULA 1st Div 367

360028070 GOURI GUPTA Distinc 414

360028071 UZMA IQBAL Reap PH

360028072 EKJOT KOUR Distinc 471

360028073 LAIBA ZARGAR Distinc 406

Kotwal National Institute of Teaching Bharat
NagarTalab Tillo Jammu

600115

360028074 LOTIKA PANDITA Distinc 481

360028075 KALASH 1st Div 357

360028076 PALVI MANHAS Distinc 437

360028077 AYARA SHARMA Distinc 455

360028078 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 435

360028079 VANSHIKA Distinc 427

360028080 PADMA LAMO Distinc 441

360028081 MANNAT GUPTA Distinc 396

360028082 BHUMIKA BAKSHI Distinc 428

360028083 MUNALI THAKUR Distinc 428

360028084 SHAMALI BHAGAT Distinc 406

360028085 SONAM Distinc 423

360028086 TANISHKA GANDHI Distinc 444

360028087 PALAK GUPTA Distinc 371

360028088 NEIHARIKHA 1st Div 358

360028089 SONALIKA Distinc 438

360028090 KHUSHI GUPTA Distinc 394

360028091 ADITY SHARMA Distinc 421

360028092 RUKMANI VERMA Distinc 370

360028093 BHUMIKA Reap PH MH

360028094 AAYITI GUPTA Distinc 370

360028095 KIRTI BHAGAT Reap PH

360028096 ANGEL SHARMA Reap PH

360028097 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 360

360028098 RISHIKA SAINI Reap PH

360028099 VANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 399

360028100 RACHITA SOOD Reap PH

360028101 TANIA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

360028102 RIMGHIM Reap PH CH

360028103 KRITKA BHAGAT 1st Div 318

360028104 JASLEEN KOUR Reap PH CH

360028105 PREYA KUMARI 1st Div 354

360028106 SAAYA BHAGAT Reap PH CH

360028107 SUBHA VERMA Reap PH CH

360028108 STANZIN DOLKAR 1st Div 337

360028109 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 299

360028110 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 306

360028111 MAVIKA KATOCH Reap PH CH

360028112 PRIYA DIGRA 1st Div 298

360028113 MAHI VERMA Distinc 397

360028114 DIYA SHARMA 1st Div 352

360028115 PRERNA BHAT Reap CH MH

360028116 PRIYAT RAJPUT Distinc 377

360028117 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 357

360028118 RITIKA KATOCH Distinc 403

360028119 NAZIA JAN 1st Div 349

360028120 ADHIRA RAJPUT 1st Div 349

360028121 STANZIN CHONZOM Distinc 399

360028122 KRITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 337

360028123 YASHITA Distinc 414

360028124 MANZIL MANHAS 1st Div 296

360028125 ARADHNA Reap ES

360028126 LAKSHMI SHARMA 2nd Div 269

360028127 ANJALI 1st Div 329

360028128 STANZIN OLDAN Reap CH MH

Govt Girls HSS Canal Road Jammu600068

360029000 SHRUTIKA Reap PH CH MH PD

360029001 SIMRAN DIGRA Reap PH CH MH

360029002 SIMRAN DEVI Reap PH CH

360029003 SUMAYARA BHAGATReap PH CH

360029004 SUNAKSHI ARYA Reap PH CH BI

360029005 SHIVWANI DEVI Reap PH CH

360029006 ARPNA DEVI Reap CH

360029007 BHAWANI THAKUR Failed

360029008 NAINA KOUL Reap PH CH

360029009 ANANYA SAHU Reap CH PD

360029010 SABBATH KHOKHARFailed

360029011 AKSHITA GORKA Reap PH CH

360029012 SHAGUN MEHRA Reap CH

360029013 HIMANSHI MANHAS Reap GN PH CH BI

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360029014 KOSAR PARVEEN 1st Div 298

360029015 MEHREEN FAROOQ Distinc 448

360029016 SYED ALIYA Reap PH CH

360029017 TOZIYA ANJUM 1st Div 353

360029018 ARKITA CHARAK Distinc 397

360029019 STANZIN CHOSKIT 1st Div 355
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360029020 AALIA FATIMA Distinc 426

360029021 AANCHAL PARIHAR Distinc 495

360029022 AASTHA Distinc 429

360029023 ABIDA BANO Reap PH CH

360029024 ADEEBA LONE Reap CH

360029025 ADITI SHARMA Reap PH CH

360029026 AKSA TARIQ Distinc 405

360029027 AKSHRA 1st Div 358

360029028 ALINA RAYAZ Distinc 413

360029029 ALVIRA SHAFKET Distinc 382

360029030 AMRITA SHARMA Distinc 436

360029031 ANAMYA Reap PH CH

360029032 ANIMA KHALIL 1st Div 365

360029033 ANJLI THAKUR Distinc 469

360029034 ANUSHKA DEVI Distinc 462

360029035 ANWITA KAPOOR 1st Div 352

360029036 ANZA SALEEM Distinc 371

360029037 ARADHANA Distinc 458

360029038 ARSHU PANDITA 1st Div 369

360029039 ARUSHI BHANDARI 1st Div 353

360029040 ARUSHI THAKUR 1st Div 365

360029041 ASMA PARVEEN Distinc 425

360029042 AYESHA SHERAZ Distinc 451

360029043 BISMA SHAFQAT Reap PH CH ES

360029044 CHANDNA THAKUR Distinc 408

360029045 CHANDRIKA Distinc 438

360029046 CHARU 1st Div 347

360029047 DEEWALIKA 1st Div 361

360029048 DIVYANKA SHARMA Distinc 404

360029049 ERA PAJGOTRA Reap CH

360029050 ESHA VAID Distinc 459

360029051 FALIK NAAZ Distinc 465

360029052 FATIMA KHATOON Reap MH

360029053 HARSHEEN KAUR Distinc 403

360029054 HUMAIRA JAVAID Reap PH CH

360029055 INSHA FATIMA 1st Div 347

360029056 HUMIRAH MUZAFAR Reap GN PH BI

360029057 INSHA RASHID Distinc 465

360029058 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 364

360029059 ITYSHREE SHARMA Distinc 408

360029060 JAMIA KOUSAR Distinc 399

360029061 JANVI MAHAJAN Distinc 486

360029062 JOSHIKA 1st Div 302

360029063 KASHISH THAKYAL 1st Div 324

360029064 KESHVI Reap PH

360029065 KHAROON NISSA Distinc 441

360029066 KHUSHI Absent

360029067 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 452

360029068 KINCHU SHARMA 1st Div 327

360029069 KOUSAR FATIMA 1st Div 361

360029070 LAVANYA BANDRAL Distinc 417

360029071 MAHI SUNDAN Distinc 372

360029072 MAMUNA TABASUM 1st Div 339

360029073 MANVI Distinc 399

360029074 MASROORA QASIM 1st Div 355

360029075 MEENAKSHI Distinc 381

360029076 MEHUL SHARMA Distinc 476

360029077 MOKSHI Distinc 453

360029078 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 453

360029079 MUKADUS Distinc 414

360029080 MUSKAN SHARMA Reap PH

360029081 MUTIBA MANHAS 1st Div 367

360029082 NANDITA RATHORE Distinc 440

360029083 NANIKA BLORIA 1st Div 329

360029084 NAZIYA KHATOON Distinc 370

360029085 NAZMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 352

360029086 NEHA NISAR Distinc 454

360029087 NEHARIKA Reap PH CH

360029088 NEHARIKA THAKUR 1st Div 366

360029089 NIDHI SAGOTRA Reap PH CH

360029090 NITIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360029091 NURGUS SHAHEEN Distinc 380

360029092 NURZIN ANGMO 1st Div 324

360029093 PALVI SHARMA Distinc 370

360029094 PAVITRA SHARMA Distinc 383

360029095 POORVI Distinc 423

360029096 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360029097 RAGINI KUMARI Distinc 390

360029098 RAKHI DEVI Reap CH

360029099 REFATH RAHIM Distinc 406

360029100 RIFAT FATIMA Distinc 379

360029101 RITIKA SUMBRIA Reap PH CH

360029102 RIYA CHAUHAN Distinc 389

360029103 RUPALI KATOCH Distinc 413

360029104 SAANVI MOHAN Distinc 398

360029105 SABHA MUGHAL Distinc 453

360029106 SADAF PARIHAR Reap PH CH

360029107 SIYA MAHAJAN 1st Div 338

360029108 SRAGVI CHARAK Distinc 372

360029109 STANZIN CHONDOL 1st Div 366

360029110 STANZIN ANGMO 1st Div 361

360029111 STANZIN SKALZANG 1st Div 368

360029112 SUBHANA KOSER Distinc 442

360029113 DEEPSHIKHA Reap MH

360029114 DEVIKA SHARMA Distinc 454

360029115 DIKSHA MANHAS Distinc 438

360029116 GOURI Distinc 408

360029117 KRISHKA THAKUR Distinc 441

360029118 MAHI MANGOTRA Distinc 437

360029119 MANIKA GUPTA Distinc 438

360029120 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 405

360029121 NIMRAT NAWAZ Reap PH CH MH

360029122 PALLVI KATOCH Distinc 436

360029123 SONIKA THAKUR Distinc 400

360029124 ANAMIKA Reap PH CH

360029125 AROOB SHAQOOR Reap PH CH

360029126 ARUSHI GUPTA Reap PH CH

360029127 AWANTIKA DEEP Reap PH CH

360029128 IRAM JAAN Reap PH CH ES

360029129 JASHPREET KOUR Reap PH CH

360029130 KALPANA KUMARI Reap PH CH MH

360029131 RASHI BHAU Reap CH

360029132 RUKSANA KOUSAR Reap PH CH

360029133 SUNAINA DEVI Reap PH MH

360029134 SWEET LORIA Reap PH

360029135 UQBHA HAMID Distinc 376

360029136 IMAN JAVID Reap PH MH

360029137 JASMINE KOUR Reap PH CH

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Rehari Colony600066

360030000 SANCHI SLATHIA Distinc 404

360030001 MANYA SHARMA Distinc 440

360030002 AABHA CHIB Distinc 463

360030003 PALAK DALOTRA 2nd Div 276

360030004 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 443

360030005 SHASHI KUMARI 1st Div 347

360030006 MADHU Distinc 387

360030007 JANVI KUMARI Distinc 448

360030008 PALAK DOGRA Distinc 432

360030009 NANCY SHARMA Distinc 371

360030010 URVARA RAINA Distinc 435

360030011 MAHI GUPTA Distinc 440

360030012 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 342

360030013 RIDHIMA VERMA 1st Div 356
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360030014 SNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 360

360030015 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 411

360030016 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 455

360030017 DIKSHA SURI Distinc 430

360030018 AYUSHI DOGRA 1st Div 350

360030019 BHOOMI Distinc 427

360030020 POORVA SHARMA 1st Div 330

360030021 NIVEDITA Distinc 441

360030022 ARPITA SAGOTRA Reap EO

360030023 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 399

360030024 NANDINI MAGOTRA Distinc 451

360030025 DIKSHA ANGURAL 1st Div 328

360030026 KALPANA Reap SO PD

360030027 SAKSHI THAKUR Distinc 446

360030028 AKSHAINIE GUPTA Distinc 463

360030029 KAJAL 1st Div 312

360030030 ANGEL GUPTA Distinc 446

360030031 BHOOMIKA CHIB Distinc 462

360030032 DIVYA VERMA Distinc 442

360030033 JANVI DEVI Distinc 430

360030034 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 398

360030035 RASHMI 1st Div 300

360030036 LAKSHMI BAKSHI 1st Div 357

360030037 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 466

360030038 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 342

360030039 MEHAK Reap EO

360030040 DIYA SHARMA Reap PO

360030041 MANYA PAKHETRA Distinc 462

360030042 SADHNA 1st Div 296

360030043 STANZIN EDZES Distinc 445

360030044 HIMANYA GUPTA 1st Div 368

360030045 RISHIKA CHIB 1st Div 346

360030046 ANTIMA 1st Div 326

360030047 NAMARTA TANDON 1st Div 327

360030048 SAGRIKA SETHI 1st Div 362

360030049 SOUHANI Distinc 423

360030050 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 369

360030051 BANI SHARMA Distinc 373

360030052 SHAGUN SHARMA 1st Div 345

360030053 RASHI SADHOTRA Distinc 410

360030054 BHUMIKA UPPAL Reap EO ES

360030055 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 329

360030056 TANNU SHARMA 1st Div 342

360030057 VANSHIKA Reap ES

360030058 RIYA 1st Div 343

360030059 JYOTI AHIRWAR 1st Div 362

360030060 RITIKA GUPTA Distinc 431

360030061 AVNI SHARMA Distinc 422

360030062 SIYA Distinc 378

360030063 PRAGUNI ABROL Distinc 479

360030064 MUSKAN 1st Div 357

360030065 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 460

360030066 SEEMA Distinc 373

360030067 ROSHINI 1st Div 350

360030068 IQRA PARVEEN Distinc 416

360030069 TRISHU Reap HN ED

360030070 SALONI KUMARI 1st Div 331

360030071 MANSI 1st Div 360

360030072 VAISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 350

360030073 PREITY SURMAL Distinc 428

360030074 SIMRAN KOUR Distinc 419

360030075 SHEEN RAINA Distinc 463

360030076 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 317

360030077 NAINA SHARMA 1st Div 360

360030078 PARUL GUPTA 1st Div 327

360030079 VARSHA SHARMA 1st Div 351

360030080 MANPREET KOUR Distinc 402

360030081 NANCY CHOUDHARY1st Div 311

360030082 MANSI 1st Div 333

360030083 LAKSHMI LALOTRA 1st Div 365

360030084 TAMANA 1st Div 367

360030085 MEENAKSHI Reap EO MH

360030086 RANO 2nd Div 290

360030087 MEHAK PANDITA Distinc 387

360030088 SANNA SHARMA 1st Div 322

360030089 MANVI GUPTA Distinc 450

360030090 SUNAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 319

360030091 BHUMIKA Reap HN ED PD

360030092 DILSHAD BANO 1st Div 304

360030093 SNEHA 1st Div 332

360030094 SIYA KUMARI Reap HN SO ED ES

360030095 SABYA SHARMA 1st Div 349

360030096 RAJNI DEVI Distinc 407

360030097 MEHAK Reap HN

360030098 JANVI KROTRA Distinc 387

360030099 KOMAL SHARMA Reap EO PO

360030100 RAZIA Reap HN ED

360030101 VASUNDRA RAKWAL1st Div 365

360030102 PRIYA 1st Div 357

360030103 DHANI DEONIAN Distinc 417

360030104 IQRA ARZOO Reap EO

360030105 RITIKA GUPTA Reap MH

360030106 MANAT Distinc 384

360030107 NOREEN KOHLI 1st Div 347

360030108 NIRJAL KOHLI Distinc 388

360030109 ANAMIKA Distinc 403

360030110 REKHA Reap ED PO

360030111 SIYA Reap PO

360030112 KAJAL KUMARI Reap HN ED

360030113 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 453

360030114 SONALI Reap PO

360030115 PARKHI JAIN 1st Div 357

360030116 RIYA BHAGAT Distinc 379

360030117 SUHANA KOHLI Distinc 373

360030118 GAYATRI CHIB Distinc 394

360030119 PRAGATI KHARAK 1st Div 322

360030120 KAJAL MEHRA Reap ED PO

360030121 RENUKA ANGRAL Distinc 371

360030122 MONIKA Distinc 400

360030123 DEEPIKA JAMWAL Reap SO

360030124 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 418

360030125 PRIYA KHAJURIA Reap PO

360030126 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 333

360030127 SHARIYA 2nd Div 271

360030128 RESHMA KHATOON Reap HN ED

360030129 ARADHIKA KOHLI Distinc 395

360030130 MANNAT MANHAS Distinc 389

360030131 MANVI KUMARI 1st Div 337

360030132 MUSKAAN DEVI 1st Div 345

360030133 MANNAT Reap HN SO MU

360030134 ASIA SHAHEEN Reap GN SO ED PO

360030135 JANVI 1st Div 337

360030136 BANDNA SHARMA Reap HN SO

360030137 JANNVI GANDHI 1st Div 339

360030138 TAMANA 2nd Div 285

360030139 KUMARI VERSHA 1st Div 317

360030140 BHARTI DEVI Reap ED

360030141 BHOOMI SETHI 2nd Div 290

360030142 KAJAL SAWHNEY Reap SO MU

360030143 ANJALI Reap GN HN

360030144 SANEHA Reap CH

360030145 MANPREET Failed

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164
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360031000 IRAM MALIK Distinc 427

360031001 KAMIYA Distinc 406

360031002 MADHAVI SHARMA Distinc 375

360031003 JANVI THAKUR Distinc 489

360031004 AAPRAJITA BHASIN Distinc 436

360031005 VANDANA DEVI Distinc 410

360031006 TULSI Distinc 441

360031007 PRATYAKSHA Distinc 381

360031008 HEEMA THAPPA Distinc 474

360031009 ADITI MEHRA Distinc 382

360031010 SHRIYA RAJPUT Distinc 395

360031011 WAHIDA PRISM Distinc 401

360031012 PRIYANKA Distinc 456

360031013 MEERA MAHAJAN Distinc 395

360031014 KAVYA GUPTA Distinc 374

360031015 ALANKRITA DOGRA 1st Div 364

360031016 BHAWNA BAJGAL Distinc 392

360031017 NABIHA Distinc 372

360031018 SAMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 339

360031019 AMISHA Distinc 440

360031020 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 341

360031021 RADHIKA THAKUR Distinc 422

360031022 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 336

360031023 KANISHKA SHARMA 1st Div 330

360031024 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 388

360031025 EVA BHATTI Reap PH CH

360031026 AKRITI SHARMA Reap CH

360031027 NEVADITA SHARMA Distinc 383

360031028 SOHANA DEVI Distinc 450

360031029 SADAF JAAN 1st Div 345

360031030 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 394

360031031 SUKRITI KAPOOR Distinc 469

360031032 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 407

360031033 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 363

360031034 AAINA MAHAJAN Distinc 441

360031035 JAPPREET KOUR Distinc 412

360031036 AKRITI KANGOTRA 1st Div 320

360031037 PALAK THAKUR Distinc 449

360031038 TANVEEN KOUR Distinc 430

360031039 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 454

360031040 JIYA DOGRA 1st Div 355

360031041 URVASHI THAKUR Distinc 381

360031042 SANCHITA BHASIN Distinc 432

360031043 AAYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 418

360031044 SHOBHA SHARMA Distinc 436

360031045 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 415

360031046 SANTOSH SHARMA Distinc 387

360031047 BHAVYA SHARMA Distinc 456

360031048 SAMREEN Distinc 404

360031049 VAMIKA KOUL Reap MH

360031050 PRACHI MALHOTRA 1st Div 354

360031051 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 444

360031052 PRAGYA SARIN Distinc 403

360031053 SONIA THAKUR DE : Distinc 430

360031054 RUBBIA KOUSAR Distinc 423

360031055 ZOYA SHAFIQ Distinc 373

360031056 MADHAVI KUMARI Distinc 395

360031057 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 419

360031058 PADMA YOUDON Reap CH

360031059 PADMA YANGZEN Reap CH BI

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360031060 AWANYA GUPTA Reap CH

360031061 SADIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 346

360031062 SAIKA YOUNIS Distinc 419

360031063 SAKSHI Distinc 414

360031064 SALIHA MALIK Distinc 422

360031065 SALMA BATOOL Distinc 424

360031066 SANCHI SHARMA 1st Div 369

360031067 SANJNA DEVI Distinc 436

360031068 SANNA MAJID Distinc 445

360031069 SANNA GILL 1st Div 342

360031070 SAYED MISBA 1st Div 335

360031071 SEFALI BHAGAT Reap MH

360031072 SHAMIM Distinc 413

360031073 SHANAZ BANO Distinc 444

360031074 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 350

360031075 SHERYA SINGH Distinc 394

360031076 SHRIYA SANOTRA Reap PH

360031077 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 335

360031078 SUHANA NANDA Distinc 372

360031079 SUNAMI Distinc 481

360031080 UMEHARA NISAR Reap BI

360031081 UMERA MUKHTAR Distinc 379

360031082 VARSHA SHARMA 1st Div 328

360031083 VINETIKA RANI Distinc 374

360031084 VIVANSHI SHARMA Reap CH

360031085 YASMEEN AKHTER Reap PH CH

360031086 ZAHARA BATOOL 1st Div 348

360031087 ZAIMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 459

360031088 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 367

360031089 ANGEL SABHARWALDistinc 422

360031090 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 423

360031091 BHOOMIKA Distinc 374

360031092 ISHMEET KOUR Distinc 394

360031093 JIYA BRAL 1st Div 354

360031094 KANAV KOUR Distinc 396

360031095 MARIDU SAWHNEY Distinc 449

360031096 PALAK AHUJA Distinc 377

360031097 PARUL VERMA Distinc 473

360031098 PRANVI GUPTA Distinc 448

360031099 RIDHIMA GUPTA Reap PH

360031100 RUDRAKSHI Reap MH

360031101 SAIESH GANJOO Distinc 434

360031102 SHARANYA Reap PH CH MH

360031103 SMIKSHA THAKUR Distinc 401

360031104 THAKUR TIKSHA Distinc 471

360031105 VIBHUTI VERMA 1st Div 345

360031106 YASHIKA Distinc 378

360031107 SHAGUN RAJPUT Distinc 378

360031108 TARIKA SHARMA Distinc 398

360031109 YASMIN BANO 1st Div 346

May Fair International School LaxmiPuram
chinore Bantalab

600637

360031110 LAKSHMI RANI Distinc 394

360031111 SONAM ARYA Distinc 373

360031112 EETIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 347

360031113 EKA RAJPUT Distinc 393

360031114 BHOMIKA Reap PH CH BI PD

360031115 NISHU DEVI Reap PH CH BI

Scientia International School Bantalab
Jammu

600680

360031116 KASHISH BHAGAT Distinc 396

360031117 AFSANA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 344

360031118 AKSHERA PANDITA Reap PH CH

360031119 JANVI RAINA Distinc 454

360031120 ANGITA DEVI Distinc 437

360031121 DEEPSHIKHA Distinc 474

360031122 FAREENA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Mubarak Mandi600069

360032000 ASIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 379
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360032001 NEATIEE GUPTA Distinc 418

360032002 SUGANDHI Distinc 395

360032003 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 446

360032004 CHAVI Distinc 438

360032005 TABASSUM NAZ Distinc 456

360032006 SAHANA SHARMA Reap AY

360032007 SUNEHA Distinc 378

360032008 PRACHI MEHRA 1st Div 349

360032009 PAYAL Reap AY EO

360032010 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 337

360032011 PRIYANSU KUMARI 1st Div 321

360032012 NISHA Reap AY EP

360032013 LUXMI DEVI 1st Div 356

360032014 AYUSHI Distinc 383

360032015 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 414

360032016 LEISHA GUPTA 1st Div 327

360032017 IQRA KHURSHEED Distinc 379

360032018 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 338

360032019 ARTI Reap GN

360032020 NIHARIKA BHAGAT Distinc 424

360032021 SAIMA CHOUDHARY Reap HY PO

360032022 PRIYANKA Reap PO

360032023 NANDNI Distinc 374

360032024 BHOOMIKA PARIHAR1st Div 324

360032025 MUSKAN GUPTA Distinc 478

360032026 MEHAR Distinc 452

360032027 SANIA IQBAL Distinc 392

360032028 GAURI SEHDEV Distinc 418

360032029 NANDITA SHARMA Distinc 424

360032030 SHAGUN RAINA 1st Div 353

360032031 MANSI TAK 1st Div 296

360032032 BHOOMI Distinc 398

360032033 RATANANJALI Distinc 403

360032034 SUKRITI GOUR Distinc 394

360032035 TASLIMA MARYAM Distinc 383

360032036 AMRITA GUPTA Distinc 398

360032037 ANISA TABASAM 1st Div 355

360032038 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN ST MU

360032039 SONAM SOUNTRA 1st Div 339

360032040 TAHIRA KOUSER Distinc 449

360032041 ANJLI DEVI Distinc 448

360032042 KAJAL KESRI Distinc 370

360032043 HARSHITA Distinc 378

360032044 PALAK THAKUR Reap PO

360032045 NAJMA KUSAR 2nd Div 275

360032046 RIYA 1st Div 342

360032047 SONAM CHUSKIT 1st Div 336

360032048 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 347

360032049 LIABA 1st Div 329

360032050 TAMANNA 1st Div 344

360032051 NEELAKSHI 1st Div 332

360032052 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 280

360032053 HIMANSHU BHAGAT 1st Div 358

360032054 NAVRATI SAROTIA Reap HY PO

360032055 SAHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 366

360032056 SANIA TABSUAM Reap ED HY

360032057 SUHANI SHARMA Reap PI

360032058 MITTU DEVI 1st Div 351

360032059 SANJEEVNI Distinc 389

360032060 SAIKA SALEEM 1st Div 369

360032061 MEFAM DOLMA 1st Div 350

360032062 ULFAT JAAN Reap PH CH

360032063 ASMA NISSAR Reap PH CH

360032064 MASUMA NIYAR Reap PH CH

360032065 SANIYA MARYAM 1st Div 355

360032066 ADITI KUMARI Distinc 404

360032067 SANIA Distinc 408

360032068 ALFIYA SALIM 1st Div 351

360032069 PRIYA BHARTI 1st Div 366

360032070 KALZANG DISKIT Reap CH

360032071 KASHISH DEVI Reap PH CH

360032072 SOBIA MAJID 1st Div 369

360032073 SUSHUMANA DEVI 1st Div 351

360032074 SNEHA THAPPA Reap CH

360032075 FOZIA RAMZANI 1st Div 330

360032076 ZARINA BANO 1st Div 340

360032077 RAHILA KOUSER Reap CH

360032078 NAVIKA DEVI Reap PH

360032079 SNEHA KANWAR Reap PH CH

360032080 AAKRITI MAHAJAN Distinc 378

360032081 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 346

360032082 TAVSHI GORIA Distinc 426

360032083 SUMITI PARIHAR 1st Div 333

360032084 MAYMANA 1st Div 352

360032085 SHAZIA 1st Div 339

360032086 PALLVI SHARMA 2nd Div 292

360032087 IRTIQA ASLAM 1st Div 312

360032088 ALVEENA ROSE 1st Div 302

360032089 MAHREEN ANJUM Reap CH BI

360032090 SAIRA SAMAD 1st Div 299

360032091 ANSHIKA MEHRA Reap PH PD

360032092 YANGCHAN LHAMO Reap PH CH ES

360032093 IRAM NAZ Reap GN PH ES

360032094 TABASUM RIYAZ Reap ES

360032095 SIBANI BEHERA Reap PH CH

360032096 JOYICE MOOMAN 2nd Div 258

360032097 LARISA GILL Reap PH

360032098 SAIRA Reap CH ES

360032099 SUHANI WAZIR 1st Div 365

360032100 SNEHA Reap PH CH

360032101 AKSHRA RAJU Distinc 456

360032102 KANISHKA SHARMA Distinc 469

360032103 SHAGUFTA BANO Reap PH CH BI ES

360032104 MUMTAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 266

360032105 SANIA LATIEF Reap PH CH

360032106 RAHILA TASLEEM 2nd Div 290

360032107 RUBIA AKTHAR 1st Div 298

360032108 ARCHANA BISWAL 1st Div 339

360032109 RITAMBRA DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

Model Raja Public HSS Thather Paloura
Jammu

600135

360032110 NEERU SHARMA Reap EO ED PD

360032111 PALAK DEVI 2nd Div 277

360032112 SUNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 329

360032113 SANIA AKHTER Reap EO PD

May Fair International School LaxmiPuram
chinore Bantalab

600637

360032114 TISHA Distinc 428

360032115 SURAIYA GAZI Distinc 446

360032116 BHUMIKA DOGRA Distinc 453

360032117 PRACHI Distinc 427

360032118 VANSHIKA RAINA Distinc 447

360032119 RITIKA MEHRA Distinc 436

360032120 SANCHI BAKSHI Distinc 381

360032121 PRACHI GUPTA Distinc 426

360032122 MANNAT GUPTA 1st Div 343

360032123 TAPASVANI 2nd Div 292

360032124 KHUSHI MANHAS 1st Div 296

360032125 LAKSHMI SHARMA Distinc 412

360032126 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 421

Scientia International School Bantalab
Jammu

600680

360032127 SONIA DEVI Distinc 481
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360032128 GURLEEN KOUR Distinc 461

Activity Public HSS Janipur Colony600001

360033000 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 401

360033001 SAKSHI ABROL Distinc 457

360033002 RIDHIMA Distinc 434

360033003 KANIKA GUPTA 1st Div 369

360033004 SHUGAN MISHRA Distinc 426

360033005 ARVINA 1st Div 349

360033006 SUHANI KAPOOR 1st Div 361

360033007 VANSHIKA Distinc 416

360033008 PREETI MALHOTRA 1st Div 307

360033009 ZEENAT Distinc 410

360033010 NANDNI GUPTA 1st Div 299

360033011 SHAZIYA BANO 1st Div 298

360033012 FARHA CHOUDHARYDistinc 406

360033013 TANU BHAGAT Distinc 412

360033014 SANNA MANGOTRA 1st Div 336

360033015 PRAGATI KOUL Distinc 380

Anuradha Mission School Bantalab Jammu600012

360033016 KHUSHBOO Distinc 406

360033017 SANIYA CHIB Distinc 382

360033018 BHOOMI VAID 1st Div 330

360033019 HIMANI KOTWAL Distinc 381

360033020 NEHA SHARMA Reap PH CH

Dewan Badrinath Vidya Mandir Mubarak
Mandi Jammu

600041

360033021 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 409

360033022 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 373

360033023 MOBINA KHATUN Distinc 371

360033024 PRACHI VIJYAL Distinc 395

360033025 STANZIN MIKMAR 1st Div 359

360033026 TASHLIMA KHATUN Distinc 383

360033027 SHAMBHAVI Distinc 471

360033028 ARUNIKA CHARAK Distinc 378

360033029 RASIKA MOHITE Distinc 427

360033030 SMAGYA KHANNA Distinc 437

360033031 POUSHI PALIT Distinc 414

360033032 MEPHAM DOLMA 2nd Div 278

360033033 ANANYA JAMWAL Distinc 399

360033034 TEJASVI PANDITA Distinc 468

Dewan Devi Public School Rajpura
Mangotrian Jammu

600043

360033035 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 490

360033036 SNEHA Distinc 406

360033037 MANSI SALGOTRA Distinc 419

360033038 SANJANA DEVI Distinc 400

360033039 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 270

360033040 MANYA MANHAS Distinc 377

360033041 SUHANI MAHAJAN Distinc 403

360033042 SUMEGHA GUPTA Distinc 409

360033043 AYUSHI PAL Distinc 475

360033044 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 470

360033045 KAMYA SHARMA Distinc 422

360033046 MANNAT VERMA Distinc 473

360033047 PALAK GUPTA Distinc 470

360033048 LOVISHA GUPTA Distinc 436

360033049 SHRIYA SHARMA Distinc 437

360033050 NIHARIKA SINGH 1st Div 356

360033051 PRATIGYA SHARMA Distinc 410

360033052 ANKITA Distinc 445

360033053 HARSHITA Distinc 404

360033054 MAHI PARIHAR Distinc 480

360033055 PAWANI GUPTA Distinc 452

360033056 SANJANA MANHAS Distinc 413

360033057 SAMIKSHA SLATHIA Distinc 410

360033058 KAMYA GHAI Distinc 394

360033059 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 388

360033060 SIMRAN MANHAS 1st Div 356

360033061 KASHISH DEVI Distinc 385

360033062 JANVI MEHRA Distinc 372

360033063 PRACHI Distinc 423

360033064 MUSKAN DOGRA Distinc 410

360033065 MANNAT CHOUDHRYDistinc 370

Dr Ambedkar Convent School Bantalab
Jammu

600045

360033066 PAYAL BHAGAT Distinc 433

360033067 MADHVI SHARMA Distinc 396

360033068 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 430

360033069 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 335

360033070 SONIYA DEVI 1st Div 360

360033071 ANUPAMMA BHASIN Distinc 457

360033072 TANIYA VERMA Distinc 410

360033073 NISHA KHAJURIA Distinc 414

360033074 ZAHIDA KOUSER Reap PH CH

360033075 SAIMA MOBIN 1st Div 332

360033076 SIMRAN DEVI Reap PH CH

360033077 SNEHA BHAGAT Reap CH

360033078 KANGANA THAKUR Reap PH CH

360033079 SARIKA MISHRA Reap PH CH

Evergreen HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600050

360033080 HIMANSHI KRISHAN Distinc 465

360033081 RASHI BANDRAL Distinc 441

360033082 SHRIYA KAW 2nd Div 287

360033083 JIYA VERMA 1st Div 356

360033084 ANANYA GOEL 1st Div 326

360033085 DISHA VERMA Distinc 406

360033086 AISHWARYA GUPTA Distinc 395

360033087 MANSI MANKOTIA Distinc 440

360033088 SUPRIYA KUMARI Reap PH

360033089 ANSHU VERMA Distinc 400

360033090 INDRAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 410

360033091 NITIKA SALGOTRA Distinc 394

Govt Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600080

360033092 SIDHEY SINGH Distinc 408

360033093 NIHARIKA 2nd Div 291

360033094 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 369

360033095 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 323

360033096 JIYA Distinc 390

360033097 SOFIA CHOUDHARY Reap GN PO PD

360033098 MANSI CHIB Distinc 371

360033099 BHOOMIKA KHANNA 1st Div 337

360033100 BANDNA SHARMA 1st Div 359

360033101 ASHU KUMARI Reap PO

360033102 NANCY SHARMA Distinc 424

360033103 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 297

360033104 BHARTI Distinc 412

360033105 SHAKUNTLA DEVI Reap GN ED PD

360033106 MUSKAN BALI 1st Div 323

360033107 GUNIKA KUMARI 1st Div 346

360033108 TAHIRA 1st Div 346

360033109 PALAK KUMARI 1st Div 301

360033110 NAINA KUMARI Reap PD

360033111 KAVYA JANDIAL Distinc 478

360033112 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 369

360033113 SHARNYA SHARMA Distinc 479

360033114 PREETI JAMWAL Distinc 384
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360033115 MAHI CHIB Distinc 387

360033116 RISHITA CHANDAIL Distinc 461

360033117 PRANJAL GUPTA Distinc 386

360033118 CHHAVI SHARMA Reap PH

Indira Public HSS Shant Nagar Jammu600095

360033119 NIHARIKA Reap AY BM

360033120 SHIKHA SHARMA Distinc 418

360033121 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 454

360033122 SUHANI Distinc 460

360033123 JANVI BHAT Distinc 385

360033124 KHUSHI SAHOO 1st Div 367

360033125 SHREYA DHAR Distinc 387

360033126 RIYA PANDITA Reap PH CH

360033127 ARSHIYA MAHAJAN 1st Div 363

360033128 SHAHIESTA Distinc 374

360033129 SHIVALI AHUJA 1st Div 329

360033130 DRISHTI KALSI 1st Div 356

Coventry Scholars Chinore Roop Nagar
Jammu

600037

360034000 MOLLEY RAINA Distinc 476

360034001 RUCHIKA BHAT Distinc 439

360034002 TANSHIKA KOUL Distinc 419

360034003 SOBIA FIRDOS Distinc 402

360034004 SUGANDH PANDITA Distinc 400

360034005 NYSA RAINA 1st Div 358

360034006 SADIA RAFIQ TAAK Distinc 415

360034007 AZRA Distinc 440

360034008 SUNAINA KUMARI Reap CH

360034009 ASHMI DHAR 1st Div 338

360034010 OJASVI RAINA Distinc 478

360034011 ARCHITA KOUL Distinc 456

360034012 PURVA BHAT Distinc 428

360034013 SANJEEVNI Distinc 394

360034014 SNEHA TICKOO 1st Div 347

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Rehari Colony600066

360034015 KHUSHI GOEL Distinc 453

360034016 IRTAZA QAMAR Reap CH

360034017 BHUMIKA GUPTA Reap CH

360034018 ISHA KAPAHI Distinc 405

360034019 BHOOMIKA SHARMA Reap CH

360034020 ASHIMA JAMWAL 1st Div 329

360034021 PRIYANKA Distinc 445

360034022 VRINDA SHARMA Distinc 466

360034023 RIYA MEHRA Distinc 401

360034024 DIYA DEVI Distinc 427

360034025 PRACHI GUJRAL Distinc 408

360034026 SANIA KHULLAR Reap MH

360034027 MUKTI KUMARI 1st Div 354

360034028 NANDANI 1st Div 356

360034029 ANGEL SHARMA Distinc 414

360034030 HARSHITA SURI Distinc 415

360034031 MANIYA DEVI Distinc 428

360034032 ANESSHA VERMA Distinc 481

360034033 ALVISH RAZA Distinc 449

360034034 NIRMAL KOUR 1st Div 334

360034035 NIVA TAK Distinc 389

360034036 SHEENU KUMARI Distinc 409

360034037 NIHARIKA ANGURAL Distinc 401

360034038 PRACHI SHARMA Reap CH MH

360034039 SANWARI BEHAL Distinc 398

360034040 BINDYA DEVI 1st Div 346

360034041 SANYA DEVI 1st Div 346

360034042 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 379

360034043 SUPRIYA KUMARI Distinc 370

360034044 BOOMIKA BAKSHI Reap CH

360034045 DIKSHA GUPTA Distinc 419

360034046 SABA MUSKAN Distinc 372

360034047 KHUSHI KUMARI 1st Div 331

360034048 KANIKA KHAJURIA Distinc 409

360034049 RIYA KATOCH Reap CH

360034050 NARBADA Distinc 447

360034051 ERA GUPTA Distinc 455

360034052 VANSHIKA Distinc 423

360034053 SONAKSHI SAGAR Reap PH CH BI

360034054 CHARU GUPTA Reap PH CH

360034055 SABANA KHATOON 1st Div 319

360034056 HARI PRIYA GUPTA Distinc 471

360034057 SNEHA JAMWAL Reap PH CH

360034058 SNEHA Reap PH CH

360034059 ARADHNA Reap PH CH

360034060 TAHIRA ALTAF MIR 1st Div 358

360034061 DIVYA MEHRA 1st Div 305

360034062 VASUNDRA Reap PH

360034063 ANAYA SHARMA Reap PH

360034064 ISMAT ZEHRA 1st Div 299

360034065 MAHI Reap PH CH

360034066 KAJAL 1st Div 318

360034067 MESBA FATIMA Reap PH CH ES

360034068 AFSANA JAMAL 1st Div 346

360034069 PALAK SAMBYAL Distinc 393

360034070 VAMAKSHI GUPTA 1st Div 328

360034071 ADITI BAKSHI 1st Div 333

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Nowabad Talab Tillo
Jammu

600070

360034072 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 462

360034073 MAHI VERMA Distinc 399

360034074 KANCHAN DIWAKAR 1st Div 336

360034075 SIYA DEVI 1st Div 325

360034076 SONAL RANI 1st Div 310

360034077 SUNEHA Reap PH CH

360034078 JYOTI SAINI Distinc 448

360034079 NEIHARIKA RAJ 1st Div 326

360034080 BHAWANA Distinc 432

360034081 ASMAT KOUSAR Distinc 382

360034082 PRACHI VIRDHY Reap PH CH

Model Raja Public HSS Thather Paloura
Jammu

600135

360034083 SNEHA KATOCH Reap PH CH

Nand Public HSS Dogra Nagar Roop Nagar
Jammu

600141

360034084 SHIFALI SHARMA Distinc 399

360034085 KASHISH RATHORE 1st Div 356

360034086 MAHAK SURMAL Reap PH CH

360034087 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 354

Nav Yug HSS Subash NagarJammu600144

360034088 SHREYA BARGOTRA Distinc 413

360034089 MRIGANKA JAMWAL Distinc 393

360034090 RIYA GUPTA Distinc 479

360034091 RIYA KUMARI Distinc 434

360034092 KASHVI RAZDAN Distinc 409

360034093 MEENAKSHI Reap CH

360034094 TAWISHI BAJAJ Distinc 448

Raina Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600173

360034095 ULFAT AFTAB 1st Div 329

360034096 BHUMIKA SAINI Distinc 396

360034097 SHEETAL KATOCH Reap PH
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360034098 AKSHRA SHARMA Distinc 399

360034099 YASHNANDNII Distinc 408

360034100 YACHANA RAJPUT Distinc 440

360034101 MAHAK SHARMA Distinc 392

360034102 ARUSHI MAHAJAN Distinc 413

360034103 PRACHI RAJPUT Distinc 421

360034104 TAMANA CHIB 1st Div 332

360034105 VERONICA 1st Div 341

Shastri Memorial  Hr Sec School Patoli
Jammu

600196

360034106 BHOOMIKA Reap PH CH

360034107 SUHANA KHAJURIA Distinc 373

360034108 PRACHI KALOTRA Distinc 387

360034109 ANTRIKSHA REKHI Distinc 475

Spring Dales School Krishana Nagar Jammu600214

360034110 KRISHA SHARMA Distinc 449

360034111 KANIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 365

Tiny Tots HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600230

360034112 MARIA MALIK Distinc 380

360034113 NAVYA MAHAJAN Distinc 389

360034114 RIYA RATHORE 1st Div 297

Govt Hari Singh HSS Migrant  Camp Bhori
Jammu

600247

360034115 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 429

360034116 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 386

360034117 PURNIMA DHAR Distinc 381

360034118 NIDHI KOUL Reap PH CH MH

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360034119 SOHANI KOUL Distinc 428

360034120 ANMOL 1st Div 342

360034121 SURBHI KOUL 1st Div 355

360034122 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 383

360034123 ISHITIA PANDITA 1st Div 365

360034124 SHRIYA ARYAN Distinc 378

360034125 SANNVI SUNIL RESHI1st Div 340

360034126 KAMAKSHI RAJ Reap PH CH

360034127 ANMOL LABROO 1st Div 345

360034128 SNEHA HANS 1st Div 367

360034129 ANMOL MATTOO 1st Div 350

360034130 SIYA GUPTA Distinc 448

360034131 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 389

360034132 NETIKA CHANDAIL 1st Div 311

360034133 STUTI AMBARDAR Distinc 380

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Bakshi Nagar
Jammu

600067

360035000 SHREYA SUDAN Distinc 477

360035001 MANYA Distinc 421

360035002 ADITI BHASIN Reap IP

360035003 MANTASHA 1st Div 349

360035004 JAYANTI SAUD Distinc 438

360035005 MUSKAAN Distinc 428

360035006 JANVI Distinc 381

360035007 ISHA MALHOTRA 1st Div 334

360035008 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 302

360035009 RUBINA QADEER Distinc 392

360035010 BHOOMIKA Distinc 403

360035011 PRIYA Distinc 421

360035012 NAVGUN KOUR 1st Div 367

360035013 SMILY ALEXCENA 1st Div 348

360035014 DIKSHA TANDON 1st Div 324

360035015 TANISHA 1st Div 329

360035016 TANIA SHARMA Reap HN PO IP

360035017 KHUSHBOO 1st Div 365

360035018 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 297

360035019 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 298

360035020 KRITIKA RAJPUT 2nd Div 285

360035021 PALAK Distinc 402

360035022 SANNA 1st Div 352

360035023 ISHA MAJOTRA Reap GN HN PD

360035024 NITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 300

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Nowabad Talab Tillo
Jammu

600070

360035025 BHUMIKA ANGRAL Distinc 473

360035026 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 419

360035027 PALAK MEHRA Distinc 375

360035028 SAPNA SAINI 1st Div 332

360035029 SANEHA Distinc 387

360035030 RIYA BHAGAT 1st Div 351

360035031 LAXMI SAINI 1st Div 334

360035032 MANISHA 1st Div 342

360035033 MUSKAN SAINI 1st Div 366

360035034 BHOOMIKA BHAGAT Reap HY PD

360035035 TANU SHARMA Reap HN

360035036 MEHAK SHARMA 2nd Div 282

360035037 SIMRAN 1st Div 318

360035038 VANSHIKA VERMA Distinc 457

360035039 TANIYA 1st Div 328

360035040 KRITIKA DEVI 1st Div 302

360035041 HIMANI DEVI Distinc 388

360035042 AKSHARA DOGRA 1st Div 359

360035043 MONIKA THAKUR Distinc 414

360035044 LAXMI SAINI Reap HN HY

360035045 AARTI SAHU Distinc 420

360035046 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 348

360035047 MUSKAAN 2nd Div 281

360035048 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 299

360035049 NAZIA 2nd Div 280

360035050 NEHA BARETH 1st Div 313

360035051 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 371

360035052 ARTI MEHRA 2nd Div 276

360035053 SHARUTI 1st Div 310

360035054 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 314

360035055 RUPA 2nd Div 280

360035056 BHUMIKA KATTEL Distinc 428

360035057 PRACHI DAGOTRA 1st Div 334

360035058 MAHI 2nd Div 291

360035059 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 270

360035060 SHIVANI SAINI Reap HN ED HY PD

360035061 RITIKA SHARMA Reap HY PD

JK Montessorie School Tirath Nagar Talab
Tillo Jammu

600108

360035062 NANCY DUTT Distinc 438

360035063 MANYTA GUPTA Distinc 434

360035064 DIYA GUPTA 1st Div 360

360035065 ANNA BHAGAT Distinc 447

Kotwal National Institute of Teaching Bharat
NagarTalab Tillo Jammu

600115

360035066 BHAGYASHREE 1st Div 296

360035067 DIVANSHI THAKUR Distinc 483

360035068 RANJANA Distinc 467

360035069 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 481

360035070 MANMEET KOUR Distinc 479

360035071 PALAK DEVI Distinc 459

360035072 KANGNA Distinc 484

360035073 TANISHA THAKUR Distinc 463

360035074 JUHI JAKHOTRA Distinc 438

360035075 SARVLEEN KOUR Distinc 450
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360035076 ARYA SHARMA Distinc 390

360035077 DEVYANI BHAGAT Distinc 380

360035078 TEJASVI SHARMA Distinc 411

360035079 JANVI DOGRA 1st Div 361

360035080 MAHI Reap AY

360035081 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 430

360035082 STANZIN DASAL 1st Div 316

360035083 TSEWANG CHOSKIT 1st Div 314

360035084 STANZIN LHAMO 1st Div 324

360035085 PRIYANSHI BHAT 1st Div 344

360035086 MAHIKA BARU Distinc 450

360035087 SUKHNEET KOUR Distinc 469

360035088 TANISHKA BHAGAT Reap EO PD

360035089 RIYA RAJPUT Distinc 471

360035090 ANWESHA GUPTA Distinc 461

360035091 AKRITI MAHAJAN Distinc 482

360035092 TAJESVI DIGRA Distinc 373

360035093 VESHNAVI 1st Div 358

360035094 ANGEL SHARMA Distinc 443

360035095 KIRAN Distinc 458

360035096 PARNEET KOUR Distinc 443

360035097 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 383

360035098 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 408

360035099 BHUMICA SHARMA Distinc 420

360035100 RADHIKA BAKSHI 1st Div 357

360035101 MAHIMA RAKWAL 1st Div 313

360035102 SHARUTI DEVI Distinc 375

360035103 MUSKAN 1st Div 313

360035104 KHUSHBU KOTWAL 1st Div 350

360035105 DEVSHI SHARMA 1st Div 329

360035106 PADMA ANGMO 1st Div 360

360035107 PIYA VERMA Reap HN ED PD

360035108 SNEHA SEN 2nd Div 264

360035109 SIMRAN Reap PD

360035110 PRIYA BHAGAT Distinc 475

360035111 GUNASVI MEHTA Distinc 392

360035112 GUNJAN KALSOTRA 1st Div 363

360035113 HIMANI SODHI 1st Div 337

360035114 SHRADHA VERMA Distinc 441

360035115 PRITHIKA RAJPUT Distinc 397

360035116 PEHU DOGRA 1st Div 356

360035117 PRATHANA Distinc 378

360035118 ANANYA BHAGAT 1st Div 338

360035119 SANJANA Distinc 460

360035120 KARITI 2nd Div 250

360035121 KAVYA PANDITA Reap EO PD

360035122 STANZIN NORZOM Distinc 380

360035123 STANZIN PADMA Reap EO PO

360035124 BHUMIKA CHAUHAN Reap HN ED PO PD

Nav Yug HSS Subash NagarJammu600144

360035125 RIDHIMA KOUL Distinc 482

360035126 HIRAL SHARMA Distinc 411

360035127 AKAMJEET KOUR Absent

360035128 TAPASYA SHARMA Distinc 455

360035129 SARVASHVARI Distinc 414

360035130 PARI MANHAS 1st Div 357

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360035131 DIYA BHAT Distinc 402

360035132 SWANMAN KOUL Distinc 483

360035133 NAMRITA SINGH 1st Div 355

360035134 AKANKSHA GUPTA Distinc 414

360035135 TANVI VERMA Distinc 438

360035136 NAIYA SHARMA Distinc 392

360035137 ANISHA RAINA Distinc 409

360035138 PARI VERMA Distinc 424

360035139 DEEPSHIKA PANDIT Distinc 467

360035140 MANIYA RAINA Distinc 439

360035141 SHRIYA BHAT Distinc 465

360035142 SONIA BANOTRA Reap PO PD

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Mubarak Mandi600069

360036000 HARSHITA SHARMA Distinc 371

360036001 MAHI MAHAJAN 1st Div 357

360036002 SONAL VERMANI Distinc 473

360036003 PRAGATI GUPTA Distinc 431

360036004 AMIZA FAROOQ 1st Div 302

360036005 SAHIBA VERMA Distinc 453

360036006 NIVRITTI KAPOOR Distinc 412

360036007 MITHALI GONDHI 1st Div 307

360036008 ARADHYA SHARMA Distinc 469

360036009 KRITI THAKUR Distinc 465

360036010 RADHIKA 1st Div 336

360036011 MANAYA KUMARI Distinc 454

360036012 NANDHNI 1st Div 366

360036013 ANJALI KUMARI Distinc 439

360036014 SHAREYA CHARAK 1st Div 322

360036015 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 385

360036016 KASHISH KUMARI Distinc 432

360036017 MONIKA SANGOTRA 1st Div 321

360036018 KRITIKA VIG Distinc 417

360036019 NEHA 1st Div 366

360036020 RITIKA 1st Div 336

360036021 BHOOMIKA 1st Div 316

360036022 KASHISH MEHRA 1st Div 356

360036023 HIMANI SADOTRA Distinc 445

360036024 SHARANYA KESAR 1st Div 322

360036025 NILAKSHI THAKUR Distinc 372

360036026 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 364

360036027 NIHARIKA DEFARI Reap AY

360036028 SNEHA JAMBA Reap AY EO SY

360036029 SHIVALI THAPPA 2nd Div 291

360036030 SHRISHTI MAHAJAN Distinc 450

360036031 TANIA THAKUR 1st Div 311

360036032 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 388

360036033 AARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 299

360036034 VEDIKA SHARMA Distinc 400

360036035 ASHITA BANJWAL Reap EO

360036036 NASIM BIBI Distinc 381

360036037 SAKSHI RAJPUT Reap PO

360036038 SHEHNAZ AKHTER Distinc 374

360036039 SHIVANI Reap PO

360036040 SAMIKSHA GUPTA 1st Div 337

360036041 BHUMI KUMARI Distinc 442

360036042 RADHIKA 1st Div 369

360036043 LAKSHMI Distinc 393

360036044 SHALU DEVI Distinc 398

360036045 SONIA SHARMA Reap PO

360036046 SEHAR WANI 1st Div 316

360036047 ARTI BHAGAT 1st Div 354

360036048 RENUKA 1st Div 319

360036049 KAVITA DEVI Distinc 394

360036050 HASTIKA MANHAS 1st Div 358

360036051 ALINA FIRDOS 1st Div 355

360036052 SONIYA DEVI Distinc 399

360036053 VEDIKA SHARMA Distinc 414

360036054 KHUSHI Reap PO PD

360036055 NANDIKA DEVI Distinc 456

360036056 RIFAT KAUSER 2nd Div 293

360036057 KUSHI SAWHNEY Distinc 455

360036058 KASHIKA KOTWAL Distinc 432

360036059 RADWANA PARVEEN1st Div 341
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360036060 LALITA DEVI Distinc 378

360036061 SHIPALI SHARMA 1st Div 309

360036062 LAKSHMI SHARMA Distinc 399

360036063 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 365

360036064 MAMTA SEHGAL 1st Div 342

360036065 HEMA SINGH CHIB Reap GN ED

360036066 RAZIA TABSUM Distinc 441

360036067 HALEEMA BANO 1st Div 345

360036068 SHABNAM 1st Div 306

360036069 ZOOBIA JABEEN 1st Div 322

360036070 ARISHIA TALWAR Distinc 372

360036071 SMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 334

360036072 FIZA CHOUDHARY Distinc 386

360036073 RIDHI RAJPUT 1st Div 350

360036074 BHAVYA GUPTA 1st Div 348

360036075 FARIDA ANJUM 2nd Div 288

360036076 SOFIA BANO Distinc 405

360036077 PURVA CHARGOTRA1st Div 366

360036078 GAGANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 319

360036079 DIVYA SHARMA Distinc 377

360036080 SAMEENA KOSSER 1st Div 323

360036081 AYUSHI Distinc 404

360036082 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 317

360036083 KREETY HEER Reap PH BI

360036084 KANIKA BHAGAT 2nd Div 286

360036085 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 299

360036086 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 380

360036087 KHUSHBOO 1st Div 362

360036088 SHAIDA BANOO Distinc 382

360036089 SANJANA SHARMA Distinc 375

360036090 SHABNAM JAVED Reap PH CH

360036091 HARISHA DIPKA Reap PH

360036092 ZAHIRA ZATOON 1st Div 325

360036093 MEGHA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360036094 PRINKA PARIHAR Reap PH CH

360036095 TABASUM JAN Reap PH BI

360036096 TANAYA SINGH Distinc 433

360036097 PRACHI MAHAJAN Reap CH BI

360036098 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 369

360036099 ANISHIKA Distinc 430

360036100 PRACHI SOTRA Distinc 375

360036101 MUSKAN PARIHAR 1st Div 352

360036102 KOMAL MAHAJAN Distinc 418

360036103 SHAZIA TABASSUM 1st Div 363

360036104 NESHU MANHAS Distinc 380

360036105 ANJLI KUMARI 1st Div 310

360036106 TANNIA BHAT 1st Div 350

360036107 SHIVANI DEVI Reap CH

360036108 TAHIRA 2nd Div 290

360036109 KUSUM LATA 1st Div 343

360036110 DIVANSHI HANDA Distinc 379

360036111 SMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 427

360036112 TANVEER KOUR Distinc 383

360036113 KUMKUM RAY Distinc 427

360036114 POOJA NAYAK Reap PH

360036115 ZAHEEN QAZI 1st Div 361

360036116 SAMRITI KATOCH Reap CH

360036117 RITIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360036118 MUSKAN VERMA 1st Div 339

360036119 PRABHA SHARMA Distinc 481

360036120 ALVEERA BANOO 1st Div 303

360037000 POOJA Distinc 452

360037001 ARUNDHITI Reap EO

360037002 SHEFALI SHARMA 1st Div 347

360037003 MEHAK KUMARI Reap CS

360037004 AKSHITA DUBEY Reap AY CS

360037005 YASHIKA NANDA 1st Div 357

360037006 RAMEYA MEENIA Reap CS

360037007 SONALI KUMARI 2nd Div 272

360037008 MANIYA TAGOTRA Distinc 398

360037009 VANSHIKA Reap AY EO

360037010 RIDHI Reap EO

360037011 SUNIKHA DEVI 1st Div 312

360037012 ISMAT Reap BN AY

360037013 RABINA BANO Reap GN BN AY

360037014 ISHA GILL 1st Div 328

360037015 VEERANGNA Distinc 376

360037016 MEENU KUMARI Distinc 387

360037017 RENU Distinc 404

360037018 SUMAIYA ZABIR 1st Div 358

360037019 RIYA DEVI Distinc 383

360037020 MAKHNO BIBI Reap ED

360037021 TANISHKA GUPTA Distinc 429

360037022 ANANDITA SINGH 1st Div 324

360037023 ANNA ALONA MONI Distinc 452

360037024 SANVI GUPTA Distinc 467

360037025 VIDHI KAPOOR Distinc 456

360037026 MUSKAN Distinc 373

360037027 GOWSEY JAN Reap PO

360037028 SUHANI PURI Distinc 384

360037029 RADHIKA KUMARI Distinc 377

360037030 TANIYA JAMWAL Distinc 432

360037031 ARTI YADAV Distinc 399

360037032 SHADIA FAREED Reap GN HN PD

360037033 NAZIMA BIBI 1st Div 346

360037034 NEHA SUMBRIA Distinc 397

360037035 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 410

360037036 SADAF Distinc 391

360037037 PARI GOSWAMI 1st Div 353

360037038 NEELMA DEVI 1st Div 344

360037039 REEYA KUMARI 1st Div 328

360037040 BARBIE SHARMA Distinc 377

360037041 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 306

360037042 DIVYANSHI Distinc 406

360037043 AASTHA SHARMA Distinc 412

360037044 FIZA TABASSUM Distinc 381

360037045 NISHI MEHRA Reap MU PO PD

360037046 NANDINI MEHRA Reap ED HY

360037047 SAMYA AYAZ Distinc 409

360037048 HIMANSHI THAPA Distinc 431

360037049 PRATISHTHA SINGH Distinc 436

360037050 MEENAKSHI Distinc 397

360037051 DIL FAROZA 1st Div 366

360037052 AZRA MUNIR 1st Div 328

360037053 ANJALI 1st Div 352

360037054 RAZEENA 1st Div 302

360037055 MANYA SARMAL 1st Div 311

360037056 DHRISHTI THAKUR Reap PO

360037057 PALLAVI Reap GN ED

360037058 ARJUMAND KHAN 2nd Div 276

360037059 KHUSHBOO Reap ED

360037060 SHAMEEM AKHTAR Reap UD ED PO

360037061 TEHZEEB REHMAN 1st Div 353

360037062 RADHI DEVI Reap HN MU PD

360037063 MANSI VERMA Reap SO ED PD

360037064 DHANAK BALI Distinc 433

360037065 MALIHA PAUL Distinc 429

360037066 MEHAK SALARIA Distinc 425

360037067 MANYA SHARMA Distinc 390

360037068 IQRA AZEEM Distinc 436

360037069 SAMIKSHA THAKUR Distinc 429

360037070 PRACHI Distinc 400

360037071 REAZY SHAN Distinc 378

360037072 MEDHAVI GUPTA Distinc 409

360037073 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 420
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360037074 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 350

360037075 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 364

360037076 KALPNA THAKUR 1st Div 313

360037077 SADIYA TABASSUM Reap PH CH

360037078 RUPALI THAKUR Reap PH CH BI

360037079 SAIRA BIBI Distinc 457

360037080 GAZIA MEHMOOD Distinc 391

360037081 KANGANA BALWAL Distinc 378

360037082 ARCHESHA 1st Div 359

360037083 STANZIN THANKUNGReap PH CH

360037084 KAYNAT AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

360037085 ESHA THAKUR Reap PH

360037086 ANISA GUL LONE Reap PH CH

360037087 NIVI PODWAL Reap PH CH BI

360037088 SANA Reap PH CH BI

360037089 ANJLEENA BHATTI Reap PH CH

360037090 ALVEERA JAN 1st Div 317

Nand Public HSS Dogra Nagar Roop Nagar
Jammu

600141

360037091 SUNIDHI BHAGAT Distinc 439

360037092 MAHI KHAJURIA 2nd Div 283

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164

360037093 DIYA CHARAK Distinc 476

360037094 KRISHIKA GUPTA Distinc 449

360037095 DIKSHA Distinc 472

360037096 MAHI KHAJURIA Distinc 462

360037097 PRACHI KATOCH Reap AY

360037098 MANYA Distinc 480

360037099 PRACHI MEHRA Distinc 452

360037100 PARUL SHARMA Distinc 428

360037101 PAWANI GUPTA Distinc 467

360037102 RASHI SHARMA 1st Div 345

360037103 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 379

360037104 SHAWANI DEVI Distinc 401

360037105 SHIANA Distinc 385

360037106 SIMRAN LOACH Reap AY

360037107 ANANTIKA RAJPUT Distinc 481

360037108 RIDDHIMAA GUPTA Distinc 465

360037109 RIYA GANDOTRA Distinc 440

360037110 AYUSHI GANDOTRA Distinc 449

360037111 DEEPAKSHI GUPTA Distinc 475

360037112 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 301

360037113 CHAKSHU SHARMA 1st Div 369

360037114 JANVI DEVI Distinc 383

360037115 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 456

360037116 SANVI GUPTA Distinc 489

360037117 TANVI BHATIA Distinc 479

360037118 PRIYANSHI SHARMA Distinc 411

360037119 DEEPALI CHAUHAN Distinc 431

360037120 DEVANSHI SHARMA Distinc 481

360037121 FALAK BHATTI 1st Div 364

360037122 HANSIKA KUMARI Distinc 428

360037123 HUMERA HABIB Distinc 485

360037124 PALAK KATAL Distinc 398

360037125 PALAK MANHAS Distinc 416

360037126 PRATIBHA THAKUR Distinc 478

360037127 PRIYA VERMA Distinc 399

360037128 RIDHIMA Distinc 453

360037129 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 394

360037130 KATYAYNI BALI Distinc 387

360037131 SNEHAL SINGH 1st Div 363

360037132 SAKSHI Distinc 474

Luthra Academy HSS Palace Road Jammu600124

360038000 URVASHI DHAR Distinc 370

360038001 SHYNA GUPTA 1st Div 329

360038002 AARSHITA KUMARI Distinc 396

360038003 VANSHIKA RAJPUT Distinc 395

360038004 SHAERYL KHAN Distinc 476

360038005 AIYZA NAZ CHIB Distinc 463

360038006 SUMHARA RASOOL Distinc 397

360038007 BHUMI Reap ED PO

360038008 RUQIAH YOUSUF Distinc 466

360038009 SAMRIDHI SHARMA Distinc 413

360038010 PRACHI VERMA 1st Div 357

360038011 TANIYA GILL 1st Div 325

360038012 RAMISHA Distinc 442

360038013 SADNA AFTAB 1st Div 340

360038014 TANISHKA Distinc 424

360038015 MAHIRA MIR Distinc 421

360038016 SAGRIKA MAHAJAN Distinc 405

360038017 AKSHITA MAHAJAN Distinc 388

360038018 RAHAT ARIF Distinc 398

360038019 SANIA KHAN 1st Div 349

360038020 MAANVI KOTWAL Distinc 467

360038021 SAMIRA FATIMA 1st Div 357

360038022 SHIVANSHI KOTWAL Distinc 421

360038023 SAMRIDHI SHARMA Distinc 371

360038024 ANSHITA SHARMA Distinc 387

360038025 FATIMA NISSA 1st Div 334

360038026 DILPREET KOUR Distinc 436

360038027 ZAINEB AKHTER Distinc 446

360038028 MARIYAM MALIK Reap PH CH

360038029 JANVI THAKUR Distinc 435

360038030 OSHEEN RAJ Distinc 421

360038031 ENNA SIDHU Distinc 373

360038032 SEERAT WANI 1st Div 356

360038033 ARIBA MUZAFAR 1st Div 359

360038034 RIGZIN TSOMO Reap CH IP

360038035 SHAZIA BANO 1st Div 321

360038036 QUDRAT RAINA Distinc 445

360038037 ULFAT NOOR 1st Div 364

360038038 HANIA BASHIR 1st Div 322

360038039 MARIYA ITRAT Distinc 456

360038040 PRIKSHA BHARTI Distinc 374

360038041 SABREENA Distinc 375

360038042 MUSKAN ZAHARA Distinc 433

360038043 VANSHIKA SURI Distinc 416

360038044 NAHIDA NISAR Reap PH CH

360038045 SAIKA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 360

360038046 ARTI DOGRA Reap PH CH

360038047 SANIYA 1st Div 311

360038048 JIGMET ANGMO Distinc 370

360038049 ZUNAIRA FATIMA Distinc 381

360038050 QARYA MEHMOOD Distinc 441

360038051 AMISHA SHARMA 1st Div 361

360038052 SAYIDA BANO Distinc 373

360038053 PAVANI GUPTA Distinc 469

360038054 DRISHTI RAINA 1st Div 320

360038055 RADHIKA HANDA Distinc 380

360038056 AVISHI MAHAJAN Reap PH

360038057 ANTRIKSHA Distinc 449

360038058 NAZNEEN FATIMA Reap CH

360038059 DIMPLE Reap PH

360038060 ARUSHI SINGH Distinc 420

360038061 JAHNVI SHARMA Distinc 453

360038062 PADMA CHUSKIT Reap CH ES

360038063 PURVI MALHOTRA Reap CS

360038064 SUMAIRA Distinc 424

360038065 KASHVI JERIAL Distinc 421

360038066 MANNAT CHARAK 1st Div 335

360038067 SANIA FATIMA 1st Div 369
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360038068 SHAGUFTA 1st Div 342

Raina Hr Sec School Paloura Jammu600173

360038069 OJASAVI Distinc 382

360038070 BUMIKA Distinc 406

360038071 NIHARIKA Distinc 412

360038072 MAMTA SHARMA 1st Div 357

Shanti Swaroop Memorial Jammu Public HSS
Jammu

600195

360038073 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 373

360038074 HARI PRIYA Distinc 419

360038075 PHALAK AITHMIAN Reap AY PD

360038076 NOVIKA KOUL Distinc 440

360038077 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 455

360038078 SHREYA SHARMA 1st Div 349

360038079 MANNAT KHAJURIA Distinc 450

360038080 TAMANA SHARMA Distinc 434

360038081 ADITI MAHAJAN Distinc 437

360038082 ARSHIA 1st Div 345

360038083 MUSKAN VERMA Distinc 425

360038084 JASKIRAT KOUR 1st Div 336

360038085 RUDRAKSHI Reap GG PO PD

360038086 MAANYA GUPTA Distinc 445

360038087 ARTI Distinc 388

360038088 EKADASHI Distinc 463

360038089 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 424

360038090 MOVEERA Distinc 392

360038091 SHITAL SHARMA Distinc 407

360038092 PRAKRITI BHAGAT Distinc 416

360038093 EKTA Reap PH CH PD

360038094 AYUSHI Reap PH

360038095 ANSHIKA Distinc 385

Spring Dales School Krishana Nagar Jammu600214

360038096 BHOOMI GUPTA Distinc 406

360038097 BHUMIKA GUPTA Distinc 432

360038098 RAGINI Distinc 399

Tiny Tots HSS Lower Roop Nagar Jammu600230

360038099 ROMANI JENA Distinc 423

360038100 RIYA RAWAL Distinc 396

360038101 KHUSHI DEVI Distinc 380

360038102 VANSHIKA MANHAS 1st Div 347

Govt Hari Singh HSS Migrant  Camp Bhori
Jammu

600247

360038103 PAYAL KUMARI Distinc 382

360038104 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 339

360038105 ANU DEVI 2nd Div 288

360038106 MAHI BHAGAT 1st Div 316

360038107 SONIA 1st Div 295

360038108 PALAK RAZDAN 2nd Div 289

360038109 KETKI 1st Div 300

360038110 SHARDHA CHANDRAReap CH

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Gole Gujral Jammu600270

360038111 GURLEEN KOUR Distinc 427

360038112 BARLEEN KOUR Distinc 479

360038113 DILPREET KOUR 1st Div 367

360038114 TARANPREET KOUR Distinc 445

360038115 DURWA MAKROO Distinc 458

360038116 KOMALDEEP KOUR Distinc 397

360038117 MADHU DEVI Reap PO

360038118 ANISHA KUMARI 2nd Div 294

360038119 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 410

360038120 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 316

360038121 ANUPAMA DEVI 1st Div 362

360038122 TANIYA 1st Div 295

360038123 RIYA MOTTEN 1st Div 322

360038124 SANIA BIBI Reap PO

360038125 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1st Div 367

360038126 SIYA MOTAN 2nd Div 261

360038127 PALAK CHOUDHARY Reap HN SO PO

360038128 RHYTHM LANGER Distinc 433

360038129 MANSEHAZ KOUR Distinc 398

Govt Mixed HSS Roop Nagar Jammu600702

360038130 VEDANTI PANDIT Distinc 392

360038131 NIHARIKA LANGEH Distinc 376

360038132 VANSHIKA SALARIA 2nd Div 290

360038133 HEETAL PANDITA Distinc 446

360038134 VANSHIKA BHAT 1st Div 324

360038135 NIHARIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 337

360038136 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 434

360038137 RIDHMA PANDIT Distinc 383

360038138 PRIYANKA AHIRWARDistinc 408

360038139 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 381

360038140 SHEEN JAD 1st Div 360

360038141 MOSAM KUMARI Reap PO

360038142 MOKHSHINI BHAT Reap EO

Govt Central Basic Model HSS Purani Mandi
Jammu

600054

360039000 ABHINYA SHARMA Reap AY EP

360039001 TEJASWANI 1st Div 354

360039002 BHUMIKA 2nd Div 294

360039003 SUNAINA MEHRA 1st Div 345

360039004 TAHIRA AKHTER Distinc 431

360039005 RAZIA JAAN 1st Div 339

360039006 SANGEETA 1st Div 357

360039007 MUKTASHI THAKUR Distinc 432

360039008 ANVESHA GUPTA Distinc 434

360039009 HEENA Distinc 387

Govt Girls HSS Canal Road Jammu600068

360039010 DAMINI SHARMA Reap EO

360039011 KARUNA 1st Div 305

360039012 BHOOMIKA KOUL 1st Div 335

360039013 RAKSHITA 1st Div 348

360039014 SIYA CHIB Distinc 374

360039015 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 310

360039016 JANVI THAPA Distinc 401

360039017 SARIKA GUPTA Distinc 440

360039018 VANSHIKA BHAGAT Distinc 411

360039019 DEEPIKA SHARMA Distinc 427

360039020 GARIMA BANDRAL Distinc 377

360039021 SANJANA DEVI Reap AY

360039022 KHUSHI 1st Div 305

360039023 SEHAJJOT KOUR 1st Div 365

360039024 KAVITA Distinc 449

360039025 VASUNDRA DHAR 1st Div 326

360039026 TANIA RAJPUT Distinc 381

360039027 KHUSHI DOGRA Distinc 446

360039028 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 462

360039029 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 466

360039030 SAFRA BANO Reap AY

360039031 MAHVEEN 1st Div 361

360039032 PRIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 340

360039033 ARTI DAGOTRA Distinc 456

360039034 ANCHAL MEHRA Distinc 466

360039035 DIVYANSHI Distinc 472
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360039036 MANYA JAMWAL Distinc 382

360039037 SANCHI GUPTA Distinc 447

360039038 OMA DEVI Distinc 483

360039039 AVINESHA Distinc 432

360039040 KARUNA Distinc 452

360039041 RIDDHIMA SHARMA 1st Div 328

360039042 PRANVI MEHRA 1st Div 362

360039043 PALAK BHAGAT Distinc 437

360039044 ACHLA DOGRA 1st Div 352

360039045 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 417

360039046 GOURI CHHIBBER Distinc 370

360039047 BHOOMIKA SHARMA Distinc 424

360039048 NAINA 1st Div 311

360039049 SRISHTI BALA Distinc 425

360039050 TANIA MANHAS Reap BN AY PD

360039051 NITIKA SHARMA Reap AY EP

360039052 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 319

360039053 PRITI Failed

360039054 PINKY 1st Div 331

360039055 KHUSHBOO SAFAYA Reap AY

360039056 SWATI DEVI Distinc 374

360039057 SRISHTI SHARMA Reap BN AY

360039058 CHANDNI BHAGAT Reap AY

360039059 LEHAR MEHRA 2nd Div 285

360039060 PRACHI SLATHIA Reap BN AY EP

360039061 ALINA GILL Reap AY EO

360039062 RAGGNI PARIHAR 1st Div 339

360039063 AMANPREET KOUR Failed

360039064 MEENAKSHI CHIB Distinc 432

360039065 ANNU GUPTA 1st Div 319

360039066 SEEYA 1st Div 326

360039067 VANSHIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 333

360039068 GARIMA HANS Reap HY

360039069 SUHANI SHARMA Reap HY

360039070 PURWA THAKUR Reap MH

360039071 TEJASVI 1st Div 346

360039072 ROHIKA Distinc 462

360039073 KANAN DOGRA 1st Div 328

360039074 BHUMIKA MEHRA Reap ED

360039075 NAVYA SHARMA Distinc 476

360039076 JIYA CHOURASIA Distinc 422

360039077 SONALPREET KOUR Distinc 377

360039078 NIHARIKA RAJPUT Distinc 435

360039079 JANVI RADHA Reap HY PD

360039080 JANVI HANS Distinc 428

360039081 JANNAT Distinc 424

360039082 AAKRITI SLATHIA Distinc 446

360039083 KHUSHI KUMARI 1st Div 328

360039084 SUHANI 1st Div 295

360039085 PRACHI THAPPA Failed

360039086 PRACHITA 1st Div 334

360039087 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 306

360039088 RISHIKA KOUL Distinc 417

360039089 NEHA Distinc 415

360039090 OJASWINI CHIB 1st Div 310

360039091 MUSKAN Distinc 429

360039092 DIYA PATHANIA 1st Div 349

360039093 TANVI KALOTRA Reap GN ED

360039094 MEHAK GUPTA Distinc 393

360039095 ANJALI YOG 1st Div 331

360039096 LAXMI DEVI 2nd Div 294

360039097 SAMREEN KOUR Distinc 402

360039098 ARTI AHIRWAR 1st Div 365

360039099 ARTI DEVI Distinc 394

360039100 NANDHNI SAWHNEY 1st Div 307

360039101 MANPREET KOUR Reap ED

360039102 SAKSHI GUPTA 1st Div 297

360039103 PALVI SALGOTRA 1st Div 356

360039104 RIDHIMA GUPTA Reap HY PO

360039105 RITIKA CHIB Reap HY

360039106 TANIA SHARMA 2nd Div 278

360039107 TANZILA ZAHOOR Reap HY PO ES

360039108 PALLVI DEVI 2nd Div 293

360039109 VISHALI DEVI Reap GN HN ED

360039110 DIKSHA 1st Div 355

360039111 KIRTI SHARMA Distinc 423

360039112 SARIKA KUMARI Reap GN HN ED

360039113 ANNANYA CHIB Reap GN ED

360039114 HARPRAISE KOUR Reap HY PO

360039115 KHUSHI BAMBA 2nd Div 291

360039116 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 285

360039117 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 284

360039118 NISHA 1st Div 325

360039119 ISHA 1st Div 318

360039120 VANSHIKA GUPTA Reap ED PO

360039121 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 335

360039122 SONAM RAKWAL 2nd Div 292

360039123 MANIYA MEHRA Reap ED HY PO PD

360039124 ASHIMA MEHRA Reap GN ED PD

360039125 SANCHI DOGRA Reap GN HN ED PD

360039126 SONIA BHAGAT Reap ED PO PD

360039127 ISHIKA MEHRA Reap HN ED

360039128 TANISHA SHARMA 1st Div 336

360039129 TANIA SHARMA Reap ED PO

360039130 KUMARI SAPNA Reap GN PI PD

360039131 GAGANDEEP KAUR Reap HN EO PI

Lawrence Public HSS  Darbargarh Panjthirthi
Jammu

600118

360040000 RIYA GUPTA 1st Div 334

360040001 JIYA Distinc 430

360040002 AKSHITA DOGRA Distinc 428

360040003 PRIMBDHA SHARMA Distinc 469

360040004 SUMAYA TABASSUMDistinc 420

360040005 FARHEEN NAWAZ Distinc 464

360040006 PRATIBHA Reap ED PO PD

360040007 UMANG UPPAL Distinc 434

360040008 SOHA MUBEEN 2nd Div 274

360040009 PHURBU DOLMA 1st Div 345

360040010 ZARA HAYAT Reap ED ES

360040011 ANAM SAJAD Distinc 437

360040012 MANSHA SHARMA 1st Div 365

360040013 HALEEMA SADIA Reap PH CH

360040014 PRIYA GUPTA Reap PH CH

360040015 BUSHRA BASHIR Distinc 447

360040016 STANZIN DOLMA Reap PH

360040017 STANZIN CHOSZIN 1st Div 324

SM Jain Hr Sec School Rani Park Jammu600185

360040018 PRAKRITI GROVER Distinc 427

360040019 PALAK KOHLI Distinc 384

360040020 PEARL BAMOTRA Distinc 374

360040021 HIMADETA DOGRA Reap AY EP

360040022 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 330

360040023 SONALI 1st Div 327

360040024 GARGI BALI Reap PD

360040025 JANVI MEHRA 2nd Div 290

360040026 SWARNIM GUPTA Reap ES

360040027 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap ES

360040028 KHUSHI DOGRA Reap ED PO PD

360040029 SHREYA CHOUHAN Reap SO ED PD

360040030 AVIKA SHARMA Reap CH MH

360040031 ZOIYA FATIMA Distinc 447

360040032 HOORIYA RAFIQUE Distinc 440

360040033 NAHEEDA FATIMA Distinc 450
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360040034 MEHROON NISSA Distinc 436

360040035 DEEPAKSHI Distinc 382

360040036 ARCHO BILQUES Reap PH CH MH

360040037 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 388

360040038 SHAIDA HAFIZ 1st Div 352

360040039 BHUMI KHAJURIA Reap PH CH

360040040 MIZA JAAN Distinc 407

360040041 ANIKA ARSHAD 1st Div 318

360040042 FAHIRA TABASSUM Reap PH CH

360040043 NARGIS BANOO 1st Div 309

360040044 MUSKAAN Reap PH CH ES

360040045 SAMAVIYAH FATIMA Reap PH

360040046 AZRA BATOOL Reap PH CH

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360040047 PRAGYA GUPTA 1st Div 340

360040048 AVNI GUPTA 1st Div 357

360040049 BHAVNA LACHOTRA Distinc 462

360040050 BHUMI SHARMA Distinc 425

360040051 DIVYA Distinc 423

360040052 EISHTA BHAN Distinc 475

360040053 GARIMA ABROL Distinc 480

360040054 GAURI SHARMA 1st Div 359

360040055 KALINDI SHARMA Distinc 473

360040056 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 424

360040057 KOMAL VERMA Distinc 458

360040058 MAMTA BLOCH Distinc 476

360040059 MANSI Distinc 449

360040060 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 406

360040061 MRIDUL SHARMA Distinc 387

360040062 MRIDUL ABROL Distinc 454

360040063 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 443

360040064 PAYAL KUMARI Distinc 448

360040065 PRACHI GUPTA Distinc 466

360040066 PRIDHI RAJPUT Distinc 426

360040067 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 395

360040068 RAHI SHARMA Distinc 456

360040069 SALMA BIBI Distinc 435

360040070 SHREYA JASROTIA Distinc 409

360040071 MANIKARNIKA Distinc 470

360040072 SABIYA BANOO Distinc 448

360040073 ANSHIKA RAJPUT Distinc 388

360040074 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 436

360040075 ARCHO HAKIMA Distinc 435

360040076 ARUNAKSHI Distinc 446

360040077 ARUSHI Distinc 437

360040078 ARUSHI Distinc 474

360040079 ASHA SHARMA Distinc 370

360040080 ASIYA IQBAL Distinc 477

360040081 ASMITA RAINA Distinc 422

360040082 AYISHA BANOO Distinc 409

360040083 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 476

360040084 CHAHAT 1st Div 335

360040085 IRAM MALIK Distinc 444

360040086 ISMAT HAMID Distinc 486

360040087 KRITI Distinc 454

360040088 LOVEPREET KOUR Distinc 433

360040089 MANIKA SHARMA 1st Div 360

360040090 MEHVISH ALTAF Distinc 478

360040091 MRIGHYA Distinc 446

360040092 RIYA DEVI Distinc 404

360040093 SANIA NASEER Distinc 439

360040094 SAPNA KUMARI 1st Div 362

360040095 SERISH Distinc 468

360040096 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 470

360040097 SUKRITI SHARMA Distinc 454

360040098 SUMEEYA KOUSER Distinc 452

360040099 SUNANDNI BALI Distinc 458

360040100 TAMEEMA FATIMA Distinc 447

360040101 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 440

360040102 TANVI BADYAL Distinc 429

360040103 THINLAS WANGMO Distinc 411

360040104 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 445

360040105 YASMEEN AKHTAR Distinc 420

360040106 ZOHRA KHANAM Distinc 473

Lawrence Public School Sidhra Jammu600529

360040107 TANVI JAMWAL Distinc 415

360040108 MEHAK BANO Distinc 464

360040109 NAINA BHARDWAJ 1st Div 320

360040110 SUMAIRA 2nd Div 289

360040111 IRSHAD BIBI 2nd Div 286

360040112 ESHALL MUKHTAR 1st Div 334

360040113 MUSKAN Distinc 399

360040114 APOORVA SHARMA Distinc 473

360040115 AYESHA DAR Distinc 435

360040116 ASHMI BHAT Distinc 464

360040117 MEHAK BHAN Distinc 377

360040118 NAZIA MANZOOR Reap PH CH BI

360040119 RUTBA SHAKEEL Distinc 398

360040120 FARHANA GULZAR Reap PH CH

360040121 MANSHAD BIBI Reap PH

360040122 ALINA ZIA Reap MH

360040123 AZRA JAMAL Reap PH CH

360040124 RAFIA FAROOQ Reap PH

SM Jain Hr Sec School Rani Park Jammu600185

360040125 KAREENA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

Govt HSS Jullaka Mohalla Jammu600083

360041000 MUSKAN KHULLAR Distinc 396

360041001 MUSKAN Distinc 373

360041002 ASMA JAN Distinc 402

360041003 ARTI SHARMA Distinc 379

360041004 NEHA 1st Div 298

360041005 TAMANA Reap PH CH

360041006 MANNAT GUPTA Distinc 425

360041007 ANJALI RAWAT Distinc 410

360041008 ANJU SINGH 1st Div 330

Govt Hari Singh Hr Sec School Jammu600088

360041009 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 474

360041010 SANIA MALIK 1st Div 368

360041011 QAREENAH ZAHARA Reap PH

Oriental Academy Afghan Mohala Kacchi
Chawni Jammu

600164

360041012 SWASTI RAJPUT Distinc 442

360041013 PRANVI THAKUR Distinc 436

360041014 ANANYA JAIN 1st Div 331

360041015 ANGEL SEHGAL Distinc 437

360041016 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 450

360041017 ALISHA Distinc 425

360041018 ESHA GORKA Distinc 471

360041019 JANVI SINGH Distinc 412

360041020 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 400

360041021 KANGANA KATAL Distinc 384

360041022 MANVI KUMARI Distinc 456

360041023 MUSKAN QAYOOM Distinc 438

360041024 NIDA TARIQ Distinc 455

360041025 RADHIKA Distinc 408



( 62 )

360041026 RIA BADYAL Distinc 403

360041027 RUKSAR SHEIKH Distinc 392

360041028 TANISHA Distinc 484

360041029 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 372

360041030 TANU SHARMA Distinc 415

360041031 TEJASVI VERMA Distinc 430

360041032 TANISHKA SHARMA Distinc 457

360041033 VANSHIKA Distinc 470

360041034 SANJANA SEN Reap CH

360041035 DHANAK RANI Reap PH CH

360041036 KOKIL KHOKHAR 1st Div 337

GovtMixed HSS Bakshi NagarCamp Durga
Nagar

600248

360041037 POONAM DEVI Distinc 371

360041038 NUPUR KALOTRA Reap EO

360041039 SABA AMIN Distinc 378

360041040 BHAWANA Distinc 426

360041041 DIYA KHAR 1st Div 305

360041042 ARADHANA Reap EO

360041043 AVANTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 356

360041044 SAMEEKSHA 1st Div 331

360041045 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 355

360041046 TAMANA JAMWAL Distinc 396

360041047 KESAR BHAT Distinc 455

360041048 VANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 472

360041049 NANDNI DHAR 1st Div 353

360041050 ANISHA KOUL Reap EO

360041051 CHETNA DOGRA Distinc 382

360041052 RISHIKA CHADHA 1st Div 318

360041053 SHAGUN AGRI 1st Div 360

360041054 KOMAL JAMWAL Reap PO

360041055 AAKARSHITA Distinc 417

360041056 MANSI 2nd Div 292

360041057 DIVYANKA RAJPUT Distinc 419

360041058 ADITI SUDEN Distinc 473

360041059 RAZIA KHATOON Distinc 457

360041060 AYUSHI DHAR Distinc 451

360041061 PRIYA BHAGAT Distinc 423

360041062 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 388

360041063 MEENAKSHI GUPTA Distinc 404

360041064 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 401

360041065 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 309

360041066 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 279

360041067 KASHVI PANDITA 1st Div 366

360041068 SANIYA Distinc 382

360041069 SANIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 277

360041070 PRAKRITI THAKUR 1st Div 336

360041071 ULFAT SHANAZ Distinc 412

360041072 ASIYA KHANAM 2nd Div 277

360041073 MAHI SHARMA 2nd Div 293

360041074 SUNEHA 1st Div 359

360041075 ALISHA BHAGAT Reap PD

360041076 FEEZA JABEEN Reap ED PD

360041077 SAMMIA BIBI 2nd Div 275

360041078 ANKITA Reap SO ED PD

360041079 RISHIKA BHAT Distinc 432

360041080 SAMREEN ANJUM Reap CH

360041081 SHIVYA SINGH 1st Div 367

360041082 MUSKAN DOGRA Reap CH

360041083 SOHANI VERMA 1st Div 338

360041084 PRIYAL BHAGAT 1st Div 314

360041085 PRIYA Distinc 418

360041086 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 337

360041087 KAJAL KUMARI 1st Div 342

360041088 ARSHIYA SHARMA 1st Div 353

360041089 SIMRAN NEHRU Distinc 372

360041090 HEMANI KATOCH 1st Div 354

360041091 ROHANI SHARMA 1st Div 334

360041092 KRISHA PANDITA Distinc 375

360041093 MOHIEBA KAFEED Distinc 376

360041094 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 362

360041095 TAHIRA AKRAM Distinc 375

360041096 SAANVI KHAR Distinc 441

360041097 SIYA MEHRA Distinc 393

360041098 KHUSHI RAINA 1st Div 363

360041099 SHRUTI MOHANTY Reap MH

360041100 VANSHIKA RAINA Distinc 377

360041101 BARKHA SIDHA Distinc 393

360041102 PALAK ARORA 1st Div 339

360041103 ANSHIKA BHAT 1st Div 327

360041104 UJWAL MANYAL Reap PH CH

360041105 BHABITA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

360041106 AMSHA WALAYAT 1st Div 359

360041107 HEENA KHANAM Reap PH CH ES

360041108 SANJANA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

360041109 TANIA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

Shastri Memorial  Hr Sec School Patoli
Jammu

600196

360042000 ALENA SOTRA Distinc 399

360042001 SHABNAM KUMARI Distinc 428

360042002 HIMANSHU Distinc 462

360042003 TANISHA 1st Div 337

360042004 MEGHA KUMARI Distinc 461

360042005 SYNEHA KOUR Distinc 378

S P Higher Secondary School Exchange
Road Jammu

600211

360042006 AKSHITA CHARAK Reap AY

360042007 AMBIKA SHARMA Distinc 486

360042008 ANSHITA VERMA Distinc 491

360042009 ARADHAYA SHARMADistinc 425

360042010 ARYA BANDHRAL Distinc 403

360042011 ASHA BEGUM Distinc 415

360042012 IPSHITA GUPTA Distinc 472

360042013 ISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 435

360042014 SUNEHA LANGEH Distinc 434

360042015 TANISHA SHARMA 1st Div 357

360042016 TANYA GUPTA Distinc 473

360042017 YASHASVI GHAI Distinc 382

360042018 SMILE ARORA Distinc 442

360042019 AAYUSHI CHANYAL Distinc 419

360042020 ABIDA HASEEN Distinc 468

360042021 AISHA PARVAIZ DAR Distinc 455

360042022 AKRITI THAKUR Distinc 489

360042023 ALISHA FATIMA Distinc 457

360042024 ANAMTA JAAN Distinc 447

360042025 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 440

360042026 CHOUDHARY Distinc 472

360042027 DAMINI BHAT Distinc 469

360042028 ECHHA SUDAN Distinc 464

360042029 GEHENA DOGRA Distinc 411

360042030 GLORY DUBEY Distinc 481

360042031 HARSIMRAN JEET Distinc 438

360042032 HEENA AKHTAR Distinc 443

360042033 HUMAIRA FAROOQ Distinc 481

360042034 MANVI BHARDWAJ Distinc 486

360042035 MUSKAN Distinc 405

360042036 NADISH NEHREER Distinc 470

360042037 NAFEESA ALI Distinc 446

360042038 NAZIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 452

360042039 OJASVI SLATHIA Distinc 431

360042040 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 435

360042041 PAWANI DOGRA Distinc 433
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360042042 PRAGETI SHARMA Distinc 476

360042043 PRINCEKIN Distinc 429

360042044 PRIYAL THAPAR Distinc 389

360042045 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 410

360042046 PURVI GANDOTRA Distinc 457

360042047 RADHIKA MANHAS Distinc 440

360042048 RIDHIMA BHALWAL Distinc 378

360042049 SADVI SHARMA Distinc 454

360042050 SAKSHI GUPTA Distinc 458

360042051 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 461

Govt Girls HSS Bazar Qasaban Jammu600661

360042052 SABIYA SHABIR Distinc 488

360042053 KRISHMA MEHRA Distinc 458

360042054 NAZRANA Distinc 454

360042055 LAXMI NATH Distinc 435

360042056 SUMAIYA JEE Distinc 371

360042057 IQRA PARVEZ Distinc 415

360042058 SUHANA KHATOON Distinc 408

360042059 ZAINAB MANZOOR 1st Div 316

360042060 JANVI KUMARI 1st Div 332

360042061 NIDHA RASOOL 1st Div 349

360042062 HASSINA Distinc 376

360042063 SEHAR KHAN 1st Div 309

360042064 SAMIA CHACHEY Reap PO

360042065 RAFIA MALIK Distinc 395

360042066 TANIYA AKHTAR Distinc 379

360042067 IQRAA JAN 1st Div 366

360042068 RAHILA BIBI Reap ED PO

360042069 UZMA 1st Div 296

360042070 TASLEEM 1st Div 350

360042071 ATIA AZIZ 1st Div 317

360042072 SAIMA AKHTER 1st Div 313

360042073 SAMEENA BIBI 1st Div 301

360042074 TAMANA AKHTER 1st Div 295

360042075 SHEIKH MAHIR Reap ES

360042076 SEERAT PARVEZ 1st Div 315

360042077 SHUBANA 1st Div 318

360042078 MEHVISH CHIB Distinc 398

360042079 NASREEN KOUSAR 1st Div 304

360042080 MEHVISH 1st Div 330

360042081 SOFIA JAVED WANI 1st Div 342

360042082 ARIBA AMIN 1st Div 366

360042083 MEHBOOBA Reap HN ED

360042084 KHUSHBOO 2nd Div 266

360042085 SWIYA AKHTER 1st Div 306

360042086 ASMA KOUSER 1st Div 309

360042087 SEHRISH MALIK Reap PO PD

360042088 AMISHA Reap HN ED PO

360042089 MALIHA IRFAN Reap UD PD

360042090 IQRA Reap HN PO

360042091 NAJMA BANOO Reap GG PO

360042092 MUSHDHA BIBI Reap PO PD

360042093 SNEHA SHARMA Reap PO PD

360042094 RUKHSAR SHARIEF 1st Div 309

360042095 ZENAB BANO Reap ED

360042096 ULFAT NAZ KEEN Reap PO PD

360042097 ANGEL Reap ED

360042098 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 297

360042099 SHAHEEN BANO Reap GN ED PO

360042100 MEHREEN JALAL Reap ED ES

360042101 RABIA CHOWDHARY Distinc 394

360042102 HURIYA BINT Distinc 435

360042103 HAFSA TARIQ Distinc 439

360042104 MASAFA Distinc 402

360042105 AQSA MALIK Distinc 388

360042106 ARUSH FATIMA Distinc 410

360042107 FARHANA JAVED Distinc 398

360042108 SALWA SULTAN 1st Div 302

360042109 INSHA MALIK 1st Div 309

360042110 NUSRAT BANO Reap PH

360042111 LALITA 1st Div 350

360042112 JESSICA Reap CH

360042113 ABDA PARVEEN 1st Div 349

360042114 NASREEN AKHTER 2nd Div 293

360042115 RUKSANA AKHTER 1st Div 331

360042116 SAYEDA FALAK Reap PH CH

360042117 KHUSHBOO E Reap PH

360042118 SAIKA CHOWDHARY Reap PH CH ES

360042119 SAIMA KOSER 2nd Div 290

360042120 ASIA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI ES

360042121 ROHINA RANI Reap CH

360042122 SEHRISH Reap CH

360042123 SABAHAT AKHTER Reap PH CH BI ES

Cooperative Public Higher Secondary School
Deeli Jammu

600032

360043000 NOOR ZABEEN Distinc 391

360043001 NAINA DEVI Distinc 424

360043002 KRITIKA SINGH Reap PH BI

360043003 PALAK 1st Div 316

360043004 SHALLU KUMARI Reap PH

360043005 AARNA SHARMA 1st Div 368

360043006 ALICE LANGEH Distinc 392

360043007 GUNNJYOT KOUR 1st Div 357

360043008 ANSHIKA Reap PH BI

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Satwari Jammu600071

360043009 SAIMA MUMTAZ 1st Div 353

360043010 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 341

360043011 SANIA Reap PH

360043012 ANKITA KUMARI Distinc 392

360043013 TAMANA CHIB Distinc 383

360043014 GRIMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 376

360043015 AVNI BHAGAT Distinc 407

360043016 SUHANI DEVI Reap PH CH

360043017 SUBHI KALLRA Reap PH CH

360043018 KHUSBOO 1st Div 356

360043019 AFIFA FATMA Distinc 437

360043020 SONI 1st Div 313

360043021 IZHA AKRAM Reap PH

360043022 SAIMA Reap PH CH

360043023 ASMA AYOUB Reap PH ES

360043024 SHROUN Reap GN PH BI ES

360043025 MITAKSHI SHARMA Absent

New Era Public Hr Sec School Raipur Satwari
Jammu

600157

360043026 ROSHNI SHARMA 1st Div 346

360043027 PALLAVI CHIB Reap PH CH BI

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360043028 ANUSHKA KUMARI Distinc 421

360043029 TANPREET KOUR Distinc 485

360043030 KAMIA SHARMA Distinc 427

360043031 JAGRITY DEVI Distinc 490

360043032 DRISHTI RAINA Distinc 489

360043033 ANAMIKA MANHAS Distinc 470

360043034 ANJALI BALGOTRA Distinc 392

360043035 NAVDEEP KOUR Distinc 459

360043036 RAKSHITA Distinc 478

360043037 AAKRITI CHIB Distinc 423

360043038 PRIYANSHI Distinc 472
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360043039 PRACHI GUPTA Distinc 451

360043040 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 446

360043041 NITIKA SAINI Distinc 427

360043042 AKANKSHA SHARMADistinc 467

360043043 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 415

360043044 ARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 430

360043045 DEVSYA SHARMA Distinc 404

360043046 RIDHI VERMA Distinc 402

360043047 VIDHYUTA SHARMA Distinc 425

360043048 RAVNEET KOUR Distinc 471

360043049 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 369

360043050 RIDHIMA BHAGAT Distinc 390

360043051 ARSHPREET KOUR Distinc 404

360043052 MAHI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 356

360043053 NEHARIKA JANGRALDistinc 438

360043054 TANIA KUNDAL Distinc 374

360043055 PRACHI MEHTA Distinc 376

360043056 AKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 348

360043057 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 407

360043058 VARSHA 1st Div 325

360043059 NAHARKA SHARMA Distinc 426

360043060 SANJANA Distinc 377

360043061 JYOTI Distinc 409

360043062 HANEET KOUR Distinc 434

360043063 JAGJEET KAUR Distinc 391

360043064 JASLEEN BHAGAT Distinc 371

360043065 PRIYA THAKUR 1st Div 338

360043066 MAAHI KHULLAR 1st Div 336

360043067 JAPLEEN KOUR Distinc 380

360043068 RIYA RAZOULIA Distinc 406

360043069 CHARU DOGRA Distinc 388

360043070 KALYANI SHARMA Distinc 420

360043071 SHAGUN SINGH Distinc 383

360043072 NIDHIKA CHADGAL Distinc 426

360043073 RISHITA Distinc 407

360043074 RAKHI BHAGAT Distinc 431

360043075 HANSIKA PATYAL Distinc 425

360043076 JABDEEP KOUR 1st Div 366

360043077 KASHVI SHARMA 1st Div 347

360043078 FALAK NAZ Distinc 463

360043079 MANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 366

360043080 ABHILASHA Distinc 418

360043081 KASHISH RAY Distinc 418

360043082 SNEHA CHOUDHARY1st Div 363

360043083 PRITIKA BHAGAT Distinc 383

360043084 HARSHEESH KAUR Reap CH

360043085 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 356

360043086 ARPAN KOUR Distinc 411

360043087 MEHAK THAKUR 1st Div 339

360043088 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 391

360043089 CHARU BHAGAT Distinc 394

360043090 VANSHIKA RANI Distinc 385

360043091 AMBIKA JYOTI Distinc 375

360043092 HARGUN KOUR Distinc 381

360043093 SONALI Distinc 378

360043094 TANISHA MEHRA Distinc 411

360043095 GURSIMRAN KOUR Distinc 383

360043096 MUSKAAN 1st Div 309

360043097 HARPREET KOUR 1st Div 310

360043098 ABEY THAKUR 2nd Div 290

360043099 ARTI DEVI Reap PH

360043100 ISHPREET KAUR 1st Div 324

360043101 KAMALPREET KOUR 1st Div 363

360043102 KARUNA SHAKTI 1st Div 321

360043103 RASHI 1st Div 342

360043104 SUHANI VERMA DE : Reap PH CH BI

360043105 RIDHIMA RAJPUT Distinc 373

360043106 GEETIKA DEVI Distinc 437

360043107 KANISHKA VERMA Distinc 423

360043108 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 404

360043109 BHABNA Distinc 373

360043110 NAMIKA NISAR Distinc 423

360043111 RAMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 390

360043112 HARNEET KOUR Distinc 379

360043113 MANSI Distinc 388

360043114 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 392

360043115 PARVINDER KOUR Reap PH MH

360043116 DILPREET KOUR Distinc 442

360043117 DIVYANSHI Distinc 380

360043118 KIRAN VERMA 1st Div 359

360043119 PRIYANKA Distinc 382

360043120 SAKSHI GUPTA Distinc 447

360043121 SAKSHI DEVI Reap CH MH

360043122 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 369

360043123 PRACHI SHARMA 1st Div 342

360043124 ROOPALI SHARMA 1st Div 356

360043125 KRITIKA GUPTA Distinc 398

360043126 MUSKAN BHAGAT Reap PH

360043127 MUSKAN ANGURAL Reap PH

360043128 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 337

360043129 NIRJALA KUMARI Reap PH CH ES

360044000 ARPITA CHIB Distinc 453

360044001 KHUSHBU Distinc 423

360044002 JANVI CHALOTRA Distinc 410

360044003 BANDHU ANGURAL 1st Div 364

360044004 KOMAL THAKUR Distinc 432

360044005 DIKSHA Distinc 380

360044006 JANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

360044007 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 419

360044008 SANIYA KHAJURIA Distinc 412

360044009 HARSHLEEN KOUR Distinc 406

360044010 JASRINE KOUR Distinc 456

360044011 NEHARIKA VERMA Distinc 396

360044012 KNIKSHA Distinc 411

360044013 HARJOT KOUR Distinc 411

360044014 KIRAN SHARMA Distinc 435

360044015 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 345

360044016 AARUSHI CHARAK Distinc 404

360044017 YUVIKA SHARMA Distinc 373

360044018 SMILE SHARMA Distinc 405

360044019 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 446

360044020 NITIKA Distinc 390

360044021 ISHIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 358

360044022 JANVI MEHRA Distinc 451

360044023 NANDNI VERMA Distinc 388

360044024 RIYA SINGH 1st Div 349

360044025 MOKSHI 1st Div 327

360044026 DIVYA RATHORE Distinc 403

360044027 DAMANPREET KOURDistinc 450

360044028 DEVIKA SHARMA Distinc 388

360044029 TANISHKA Distinc 479

360044030 VARSHA SAMYAL Distinc 467

360044031 AKANKSHA RAJPUT Distinc 471

360044032 CHAHAT SHARMA Distinc 483

360044033 SAMREEN KOUR Distinc 472

360044034 NIHARIKA MAHAJAN Distinc 431

360044035 SHRUTI TANDON Distinc 466

360044036 CHARU Distinc 453

360044037 ANANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 482

360044038 VANSHIKA LANGEH Distinc 458

360044039 TANISHA SHARMA Distinc 477

360044040 KANAN GUPTA Distinc 460

360044041 RUPINDER KOUR Distinc 461

360044042 MANYATA PIKKHAN Distinc 461

360044043 VANSHIKA MANHAS Distinc 411
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360044044 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 481

360044045 SRISHTY GANDOTRADistinc 466

360044046 DHIYA SHARMA Distinc 407

360044047 CHANDANI DEVI Distinc 472

360044048 TANIA DEVI Distinc 427

360044049 TARUSHI GUPTA Distinc 422

360044050 MANIZA MALIK Distinc 474

360044051 ANJALI RAI Distinc 470

360044052 ANIKA SHARMA Distinc 423

360044053 MANSI SADOTRA Distinc 472

360044054 TARUNA SLATHIA Distinc 370

360044055 NIDHI SHARMA Distinc 471

360044056 ASIA DAMAL Distinc 377

360044057 NIDHI SALOTRA Distinc 417

360044058 NANCY SHARMA Reap HY PO

360044059 SARIKA SHARMA Distinc 484

360044060 RUKHSAR KOUSER 1st Div 341

360044061 ISHA KUMARI Reap EO

360044062 SONIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 439

360044063 MITALI RAJPUT Distinc 392

360044064 VANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 409

360044065 MITALI PATHAK Distinc 434

360044066 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 306

360044067 BHUMI MEHRA Reap HY

360044068 SANHA TALWARIA Distinc 427

360044069 KAMAKSHI DUBEY Reap ED HY PO

360044070 PRAGATI SHARMA 1st Div 366

360044071 SHALJA SINGH 2nd Div 280

360044072 SANCHITA Distinc 482

360044073 SUNIDHI SHARMA Distinc 489

360044074 SIYA VERMA Distinc 476

360044075 NISHITA SHARMA Distinc 464

360044076 PAVANI GUPTA Distinc 475

360044077 MISBHA KOUSER Distinc 479

360044078 TANIA THAKUR Distinc 467

360044079 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 489

360044080 NIDHI KUMARI Distinc 485

360044081 REDHIMA DOGRA Distinc 453

360044082 MANSI BHAU Distinc 469

360044083 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 411

360044084 SUKHMEET KOUR Distinc 476

360044085 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 446

360044086 PRIYANKA SHARMA Distinc 487

360044087 TANSHI SAINI Distinc 437

360044088 NIVEDITA SHARMA Distinc 477

360044089 BHUMI DOGRA Distinc 455

360044090 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 469

360044091 ZAAHRA FATIMA Distinc 490

360044092 SHAGUN SLATHIA Distinc 415

360044093 MUSKAN RAINA Distinc 476

360044094 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 443

360044095 KASAK KHAJURIA Distinc 429

360044096 HADIYA Distinc 393

360044097 SAMIKSHA Distinc 410

360044098 DIYA GUPTA Distinc 468

360044099 BHAVNA SHARMA Distinc 424

360044100 MUSKAAN SHARMA Distinc 451

360044101 APAKSHA SHARMA Distinc 411

360044102 MAHI RAJPUT Distinc 454

360044103 AMRIT KOUR Distinc 459

360044104 RASHI VERMA Distinc 485

360044105 SNIGHDA KARALIA Distinc 465

360044106 MANNAT Distinc 456

360044107 SPINDERJEET KOUR Distinc 436

360044108 ANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 450

360044109 MANASVI GUPTA Distinc 417

360044110 HARSIMRAT KOUR Distinc 407

360044111 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 451

360044112 TANU KUMARI Distinc 451

360044113 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 453

360044114 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 437

360044115 LAVANYA KHAJURIADistinc 460

360044116 NAINA DEVI 1st Div 354

360044117 NIDHI VERMA Distinc 462

360044118 RAJVEER KOUR Distinc 445

360044119 AARUSHI MAHAJAN Distinc 469

R N Tagore Academy HSS Nanak Nagar
Jammu

600172

360045000 MANNAT DOGRA Distinc 403

360045001 TAMREEN KOUR Distinc 385

360045002 ZOYA KHATOON 1st Div 325

360045003 ARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 400

360045004 MEHAK KUMARI Distinc 427

360045005 MANISHA Distinc 378

360045006 SHINE KOUR Distinc 415

360045007 MEHAK Reap ED PO ES

360045008 KHUSHI BHAGAT Distinc 427

360045009 GUNISHTHA Distinc 420

360045010 GURLEEN KOUR Distinc 417

360045011 VANSHIKA ATTRI 1st Div 361

360045012 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

360045013 GITANJALI Distinc 381

360045014 SHIVALI BILLA Reap PH

360045015 DAVNEET KOUR Distinc 467

360045016 PRITI THAKUR Distinc 397

360045017 HARLEEN KOUR Reap PH CH

360045018 RAKSHITA 1st Div 361

360045019 SATBINDER KOUR Distinc 415

360045020 NEHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

360045021 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 381

360045022 NAMRITA SINGH Distinc 388

360045023 SIMRAN BALWAL 1st Div 363

Shiksha Niketan Higher Secondary School
Jeevan Nagar Jammu

600202

360045024 KASHISH SAINI Distinc 435

360045025 ISHIKA CHANDEL Distinc 395

360045026 SUKHRITI KUMARI 1st Div 344

360045027 MANPREET KOUR Distinc 444

360045028 PRACHI BANDRAL Distinc 382

360045029 REHANA Distinc 455

360045030 ABHINANDINI 1st Div 310

360045031 SHAVI MAHAJAN 1st Div 350

360045032 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 429

360045033 HARKIRAT KOUR Distinc 382

360045034 PRACHI VERMA Distinc 438

360045035 AVANI JAMWAL Distinc 377

360045036 SHENAZ Distinc 472

360045037 TANIA DEVI Distinc 407

360045038 TISHA SHARMA Distinc 425

360045039 ANU DEVI Distinc 404

360045040 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 441

360045041 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 346

360045042 TANVI BALGOTRA Distinc 387

360045043 RIDHIMA JAWALLIA Reap ED PO PD

360045044 ROHINI Distinc 402

360045045 MANMEET KOUR Distinc 400

360045046 MAHAK MOTAN Distinc 423

360045047 MANSI SAINI 1st Div 365

360045048 ANSHIKA Distinc 420

360045049 DIKSHA 1st Div 325

360045050 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 412

360045051 KASHISH Distinc 445

360045052 JANVI Distinc 379
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360045053 MAHI 1st Div 356

360045054 NANDANI DEVI Distinc 385

360045055 JANVI RAJPUT 1st Div 351

360045056 ANSHIM SHARMA Distinc 417

360045057 NANDANI CHARAK 1st Div 336

360045058 VANSHIKA GORKHA Distinc 405

360045059 TANIYA 1st Div 342

360045060 AMISHA NARANIA Reap EO PO

360045061 TANVI SHARMA Reap HN SO ED

360045062 JASLEEN KOUR 2nd Div 288

360045063 SWATI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 358

360045064 PRACHI BHAGAT 1st Div 343

360045065 CHANPREET KOUR Distinc 480

360045066 SHAHIEN AKHTER Distinc 486

360045067 NAMSI JAMWAL Distinc 446

360045068 VANSHIKA DEONIAN Distinc 463

360045069 VIDHI DIXIT Distinc 474

360045070 ISHIKA MALIK Distinc 450

360045071 SANIYA LOBANA Distinc 448

360045072 AARTI SHARMA Distinc 407

360045073 TANU SHARMA Distinc 451

360045074 TANISHA MANHAS Distinc 434

360045075 SUKHLEEN KOUR Distinc 455

360045076 TAMANNA THAKUR Distinc 421

360045077 MANAT CHOUHAN Distinc 383

360045078 KAWANJEET KOUR 1st Div 360

360045079 SHAKSHI KUMARI Distinc 395

360045080 VANSHIKA 1st Div 364

360045081 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 1st Div 344

360045082 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 375

360045083 SIYA SHARMA Distinc 428

360045084 SANIA BHAGAT Distinc 377

360045085 PRIYANKA SHARMA Distinc 371

360045086 TARANJEET KOUR Distinc 399

360045087 PRENIKA LALOTRA Distinc 448

360045088 AFFIA 1st Div 341

360045089 ADITY SANGYAL Distinc 403

360045090 ANGEL SLATHIA Distinc 403

360045091 MALIKA MUQADAS Distinc 403

360045092 ANANYA KUMARI Reap PH

360045093 HIMANI Reap PH CH

360045094 MANSI SAINI Distinc 469

360045095 SADHANA SLATHIA Reap PH MH

360045096 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 360

360045097 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 373

360045098 VARTIKA SHARMA Distinc 395

360045099 MANDVI JAMWAL Distinc 422

360045100 SUNITA BHAGAT Distinc 378

360045101 LAXMI DEVI Distinc 376

360045102 PRACHI DOGRA Distinc 409

360045103 TAKSHU SAMBYAL Distinc 424

360045104 AADITI SHARMA Distinc 426

360045105 RIYA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH MH

360045106 MAHEE SHARMA Distinc 404

360045107 KHUSHI DOGRA 1st Div 338

360045108 ANKITA VERMA Reap PH

360045109 AKRITI SLATHIA Reap MH

360045110 DIKSHA REHAN Distinc 413

360045111 SAVITA MEENIA Reap PH MH

360045112 ADITI KUMARI 1st Div 349

360045113 GANGA DEVI Distinc 387

360045114 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 490

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360045115 PRIYA MEHRA 1st Div 337

360045116 ARTI Reap ED PO

360045117 RAJNI YADAV 1st Div 344

360045118 MANJU YADAV Reap PO PD

360045119 PALAK THAKUR 1st Div 366

360045120 NAGINA CHOUDARY 1st Div 333

360045121 MUSKAN 1st Div 322

360045122 REHMAT FATIMA Reap PH

360045123 ISMA GANI Reap PH CH

360045124 BHARTI Reap PH CH MH

360045125 SAKSHI Distinc 437

360045126 NEELAKSHI Reap PH CH

360045127 KALPNA DEVI Reap PH CH

360045128 SHAESTA 1st Div 328

360045129 SABRIYA MEHRAJ Reap PH CH

360045130 UMERA AMIN SOHIL Reap PH PD

360045131 AYESHA FALKI 1st Div 343

360045132 ADITI THAKUR Reap CH

360045133 NAINA DEVI Reap PH CH

360045134 ZOHRA BIBI 1st Div 296

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Shastri Nagar
Jammu

600072

360046000 MANAYA Distinc 399

360046001 MUSKAN KUMARI Distinc 428

360046002 NAVDEEP KOUR Reap GN BN AY EO

360046003 BHAWANA KUMARI Reap EO

360046004 GUNJAN KUMARI Distinc 455

360046005 ANJALI KHATOON Reap AY EO

360046006 VANSHIKA Distinc 387

360046007 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 348

360046008 OMSI SHARMA Distinc 475

360046009 JYOTI KUMARI Distinc 412

360046010 RADHA KUMARI Distinc 389

360046011 SAMRITI 1st Div 326

360046012 VANSHIKA THAKUR Distinc 396

360046013 SIMRAN KOUR Distinc 376

360046014 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 356

360046015 ANKITA SHARMA 1st Div 312

360046016 KIRTI VERMA Distinc 459

360046017 NISHA KUMARI 1st Div 340

360046018 ARIYANSHI Distinc 436

360046019 ISHA RAGHUVANSHI 1st Div 336

360046020 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 424

360046021 PRIYANKA ANAND Distinc 479

360046022 MAHI GUPTA 1st Div 356

360046023 GURJEET KOUR Distinc 433

360046024 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 427

360046025 MANVI KUMARI Reap GN BN

360046026 MUSKAN 1st Div 353

360046027 KHUSHI MEHRA Reap AY ES

360046028 PALAK DEVI Reap GN EP

360046029 SAMREEN KOUR 1st Div 358

360046030 MEHAK RANDHAWA 1st Div 362

360046031 RADHIKA KUMARI Reap GN BN AY EP

360046032 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 287

360046033 DIYA SABARAWAL Reap AY EP PD

360046034 MEHAK Reap GN BN AY

360046035 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 329

360046036 CHAND GILL 1st Div 313

360046037 KIRTI KUMARI 1st Div 302

360046038 GURLEEN KOUR 1st Div 338

360046039 SOFFIA 1st Div 320

360046040 ANISHA KUMARI Distinc 372

360046041 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 297

360046042 NAINA KUMARI 2nd Div 272

360046043 ZAHIDA 1st Div 304

360046044 MUSKAAN Reap HN ED HS HE

360046045 AVANTIKA THAKUR Distinc 416

360046046 AFSANA Distinc 445

360046047 POONAM DULAL 1st Div 332
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360046048 SUMRITI 1st Div 352

360046049 SONIA Distinc 407

360046050 ROSHNI KUMARI Reap GN PO PD

360046051 PRACHI KUMARI Distinc 397

360046052 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 428

360046053 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 328

360046054 AFSANA KHATOON Reap HS

360046055 SONIA 1st Div 345

360046056 MANNAT Reap EO

360046057 TAMANA Distinc 372

360046058 MURSALA KHATUN Distinc 372

360046059 PRIYANKA THAKUR Reap ES

360046060 SANA JAMWAL Distinc 456

360046061 JASMEET KOUR 1st Div 307

360046062 TANISHA MAHAJAN 1st Div 332

360046063 NEGITA KUMARI 1st Div 333

360046064 AVANSHIKA 1st Div 350

360046065 DIKSHA 1st Div 317

360046066 SADHIYA MALIK Distinc 418

360046067 ISHRAT AKHTER Distinc 371

360046068 SNEHA GUPTA Distinc 400

360046069 RANVEER KAUR Distinc 370

360046070 LADALI KHATOON Reap ES

360046071 SAVITA 1st Div 360

360046072 SHIVANI Distinc 404

360046073 SALONI YADAV Distinc 405

360046074 RAGINI KUMARI Distinc 409

360046075 UJJWAL RAJPUT 1st Div 325

360046076 HIMANI MEHRA 1st Div 344

360046077 SHWETA DOGRA 1st Div 354

360046078 RANI KUMARI 2nd Div 294

360046079 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 367

360046080 PRINKYA 1st Div 303

360046081 TANU SINGH 1st Div 299

360046082 ARUSHI MEHRA 1st Div 335

360046083 KRANTI 2nd Div 294

360046084 ANU 1st Div 348

360046085 HIMANI 1st Div 310

360046086 ROYALGEET KOUR Distinc 453

360046087 ALINA MIR 2nd Div 277

360046088 TANIA KUMARI 1st Div 302

360046089 SHEHNAJ Reap HS PD

360046090 SANJANA SINGH Reap HS PD

360046091 MAMTA Reap ED HS

360046092 JASHANPREET 1st Div 308

360046093 JYOTI SAHU 1st Div 310

360046094 CHANDA 1st Div 315

360046095 SITA AHIRWAR Reap HN PD

360046096 NANDNI SHARMA Reap GN PD

360046097 SHREYA YADAV Reap HN

360046098 GUNGUN 1st Div 306

360046099 PRACHI KUMARI 2nd Div 265

360046100 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 347

360046101 BINDERPAUL KOUR 1st Div 339

360046102 RADHA GUPTA Distinc 426

360046103 SHRIYA GUPTA Distinc 404

360046104 MEHAK Distinc 378

360046105 JANAVEE SISODIYA Distinc 384

360046106 SHARDA LAKHE 1st Div 368

360046107 ASHWEEN KOUR 1st Div 339

360046108 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 401

360046109 MANPREET KOUR Distinc 385

360046110 URVASHI SHARMA Distinc 380

360046111 ASHISH KOUR Distinc 426

360046112 TANNU SUMAN Distinc 398

360046113 INSHA BASHIR Distinc 374

360046114 SANIA SHERIA 1st Div 334

360046115 SNEHA 1st Div 360

360046116 MEHAK THAPA Distinc 395

360046117 PALVI SEN Distinc 400

360046118 ALLIA Distinc 375

360046119 SAMRITI 1st Div 359

360046120 SANJANA Distinc 418

360046121 PALAKPREET KOUR Distinc 457

360046122 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 422

360046123 GUNLEEN KOUR Distinc 399

360046124 GURKIRAT KOUR Distinc 396

360046125 MEHAK KUMARI Distinc 397

360046126 PRIYA GUPTA 1st Div 329

360046127 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 387

360046128 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 356

360046129 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 386

360046130 GURSIMAR KOUR Distinc 372

360046131 VIDUSHI SINGH Distinc 465

360046132 RIYA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360046133 MANRAJ KOUR Reap CH

360046134 RAJANI KUMARI 1st Div 304

360046135 SUMAN KUMARI Distinc 407

360046136 RESHMA PARVEEN 1st Div 333

360046137 NANDNI RAJPUT 1st Div 341

360046138 MADHU KUMARI Reap PH CH BI ES

360046139 SUNDERVI 1st Div 315

360046140 SABHYA PAWAR 1st Div 353

360046141 PAYAL 1st Div 324

360046142 KAVYA KESAR Reap PH CH

360046143 PAYAL SHARMA Reap CH MH

360046144 ROHINI KUMARI Reap PH

360046145 NATASHA KUMARI Reap PH CH

360046146 SALINA SARKI Reap PH CH

360046147 SMILY MANHOTRA Reap ES

360046148 TANVI SHARMA Reap CH

360046149 DIKSHA BHAGAT Reap GN PH CH BI

360047000 SHRIYA DEVI Distinc 452

360047001 BHUMIKA Distinc 428

360047002 KHILLI RABGOTRA Distinc 464

360047003 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 449

360047004 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 396

360047005 PAYAL SHARMA 1st Div 344

360047006 ARCHIE SHARMA Distinc 476

360047007 TANIYA VERMA Distinc 379

360047008 SIMRAN 1st Div 328

360047009 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 411

360047010 KAVITA Reap EO PD

360047011 SWASTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 338

360047012 REEMA SHAH 1st Div 362

360047013 KOMAL SHARMA Reap AY EO PD

360047014 NIDHI PATEL Reap AY EO

360047015 ARTI NAIK 1st Div 361

360047016 KAJAL SINGH Reap PD

360047017 SHARDANJALI Reap EO

360047018 ANURADHA Distinc 419

360047019 MUDIT SHALBANS 2nd Div 287

360047020 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 458

360047021 PARI GUPTA Distinc 417

360047022 PAYAL SAMAL 2nd Div 288

360047023 SHRIYA GUPTA Distinc 411

360047024 BINDHIYA 1st Div 305

360047025 ARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 462

360047026 HARDEEP KOUR 1st Div 353

360047027 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 389

360047028 AVNEET KOUR Distinc 447

360047029 GAGANDEEP KOUR Distinc 387

360047030 MANNAT Reap BN AY PD

360047031 PREETI DARJEE Failed

360047032 PREMJOT KOUR Reap AY
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360047033 KUSHI PARSAD Reap EO PD

360047034 PUSHPA Reap AY EO PD

360047035 SHREYA Distinc 377

360047036 POOJA Reap PD

360047037 MUNNY Reap PD

360047038 MUZMA KHATOON 1st Div 318

360047039 SANEHA CHARAK 1st Div 347

360047040 TAJESVI KATAL Distinc 457

360047041 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 331

360047042 SUPREETA SAHU 1st Div 300

360047043 VANSHIKA SAINI Distinc 416

360047044 SAKSHI SAINI 1st Div 364

360047045 SADGI GARGOTRA Distinc 399

360047046 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 384

360047047 SANIA KOHLI 1st Div 364

360047048 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 353

360047049 NEHA NAGOTRA 1st Div 307

360047050 TANISHA KUMARI 1st Div 334

360047051 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 360

360047052 SNEHA SAINI Reap GN ED ES

360047053 ASHU SHARMA Distinc 385

360047054 SEHRISH NAZIR 1st Div 307

360047055 SURBHI Distinc 409

360047056 ANJALI KUMARI Distinc 418

360047057 LALITA AHIRWAR Distinc 389

360047058 SWATI ABROL Distinc 371

360047059 KAJAL 1st Div 315

360047060 MANPREET KOUR Distinc 423

360047061 SHRIYA MANHAS Distinc 381

360047062 NEELAM 1st Div 302

360047063 MANDEEP KUMARI 1st Div 330

360047064 MANVI CHIB Distinc 409

360047065 DIKSHA CHANDEL Distinc 400

360047066 SUNAKESHI 1st Div 343

360047067 SONIA RAJPUT 1st Div 323

360047068 SALONI PARVEEN Distinc 461

360047069 SUSHMITA KUMARI 1st Div 297

360047070 JAHNAVI Distinc 445

360047071 MAHVISH MUSHTAQ 1st Div 328

360047072 RAZWANA ZABEER Distinc 390

360047073 LAKSHMI KUMARI Distinc 401

360047074 PRIYA MAURYA 1st Div 359

360047075 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 323

360047076 RENU DEVI Distinc 425

360047077 RIYA RANI Distinc 441

360047078 ANKITA JENA Distinc 414

360047079 RIYA 1st Div 338

360047080 JIYA Distinc 400

360047081 PALAK 1st Div 364

360047082 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 364

360047083 CHANDNI Distinc 408

360047084 NINDIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 283

360047085 TAMMANA MANHAS 1st Div 327

360047086 HARSHARAN KAUR 1st Div 366

360047087 RIDHIMA SANOTRA Reap GN PO

360047088 SANIA KOUSAR QAZI1st Div 321

360047089 ASHA KUMARI 1st Div 309

360047090 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 350

360047091 RACHANA MALLICK Distinc 374

360047092 GUDDO 1st Div 351

360047093 NANCY KATTAL 1st Div 305

360047094 KIRAN GILL Reap GN PD

360047095 VANSHIKA Reap HS PD

360047096 AFREEN BANO 1st Div 361

360047097 KAJAL 1st Div 308

360047098 TALVI ANGRAL 1st Div 306

360047099 TIYA DOGRA 1st Div 334

360047100 DIVYA JYOTI Reap GN ED PD

360047101 TANIYA KUMARI Reap GN HN PO PD

360047102 KHUSHI BHAT Reap HN PD

360047103 SAGUN Reap GN ED PD

360047104 KHUSHI 1st Div 318

360047105 GOURI DEVI 1st Div 332

360047106 SOFIA CHOUDHARY Reap EO PD

360047107 VANSHIKA RAINA Distinc 386

360047108 RASMEEN KOUR 1st Div 330

360047109 JAISMEEN KOUR Distinc 483

360047110 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 431

360047111 KHUSHI Distinc 411

360047112 NOOR SAHIBA 1st Div 304

360047113 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 406

360047114 NAZIRA 1st Div 356

360047115 CHANDANI SHAN Distinc 397

360047116 NITIKA KUMARI Reap PH CH

360047117 KUSHBU 2nd Div 281

360047118 ANJALI 1st Div 309

360047119 MAHI MALGOTRA 1st Div 328

360047120 DIYA DEVI Reap GN PH CH PD

360047121 SHEETAL RAINA Distinc 394

360047122 NAZIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 411

360047123 RAGANI TIWARI Distinc 386

360047124 ADITI BAKSHI Distinc 469

Shiva Public Higher Secondary School
Digiana Jammu

600205

360047125 MANNAT 1st Div 312

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Satwari Jammu600071

360048000 AARTI BUDHATHOKI Reap SO ED

360048001 RUKSANA 1st Div 303

360048002 PAYAL DEVI Reap HN ED

360048003 SIMRAN KOUR Reap GN HN EO PD

360048004 KHUSHI DEVI Reap GN SO PD

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Shastri Nagar
Jammu

600072

360048005 KHUSHI CHEOTRA 1st Div 347

360048006 NISHA DOGRA Reap GN EO PD

360048007 ANMAIYA THAKUR Reap GN EO PD

360048008 MEHAK MEHRA Distinc 442

360048009 MANYA Distinc 461

360048010 RITIKA BHAGAT Distinc 406

360048011 ANSHIKA Distinc 459

360048012 ANAMIKA MOTTON 1st Div 358

360048013 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 420

360048014 VANSHIKA KUMARI Distinc 437

360048015 RITU THAPPA Distinc 411

360048016 MUSKAN CHALOTRAReap ES

360048017 GURSHEEN KOUR Distinc 452

360048018 MAHIMA MAURYA Distinc 455

360048019 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 399

360048020 PALVINDER KOUR Distinc 421

360048021 HARSHITA 1st Div 353

360048022 SNEHA 1st Div 317

360048023 SNEHA BHAGAT Distinc 398

360048024 TAMANNA DEVI Distinc 404

360048025 DIKSHA MEHRA Distinc 410

360048026 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 404

360048027 RUHI KUMARI Reap GN AY

360048028 NITIKA AGGARWAL 1st Div 359

360048029 MONASAVI 1st Div 327

360048030 GEETA MALHOTRA 1st Div 320

360048031 HARSIMRAN KOUR Distinc 419

360048032 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 354

360048033 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 418
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360048034 BHOOMI Distinc 407

360048035 DIVYA 1st Div 366

360048036 KANGNA SHARMA Reap AY

360048037 BANDANA 1st Div 309

360048038 VANSHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 348

360048039 JASMINE GILL 1st Div 330

360048040 PRIYANKA 1st Div 317

360048041 EKTA 1st Div 344

360048042 ARTI 1st Div 333

360048043 KHUSHI KUMARI 1st Div 352

360048044 MUSKAAN Reap HS PD

360048045 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 312

360048046 ARTI Reap ED

360048047 NAVJOT KOUR Distinc 460

360048048 BINDU SALGOTRA Distinc 446

360048049 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 297

360048050 RUHANI SINGH Distinc 423

360048051 PALLAVI SHARMA Distinc 386

360048052 AARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 400

360048053 RIYA Distinc 424

360048054 MISBHA KHAN 1st Div 356

360048055 LUVANSHI HANDA Distinc 395

360048056 GOURI SHARMA Reap MH

360048057 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 374

360048058 MANNAT Distinc 417

360048059 SAIQA MALIK Distinc 423

360048060 MAHI Distinc 446

360048061 MAHI GUPTA 1st Div 367

360048062 KRISHNA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

360048063 SIRJAN KOUR Distinc 387

360048064 VAISHNAVI Reap MH

360048065 NAVPREET KOUR 1st Div 333

360048066 VIMUKTA SHARMA 1st Div 364

360048067 HARNEET KOUR Distinc 462

360048068 ARYA MAHAJAN Distinc 487

360048069 NIHARIKA KUNDAL 1st Div 368

360048070 PALVI DEVI Distinc 385

360048071 SIYA DEVI Distinc 402

360048072 SNEHA KUMARI Distinc 416

360048073 ALIA Distinc 415

360048074 SONAM SONI Distinc 406

360048075 VISHVJEET BALI Distinc 474

360048076 UZMA BATOOL Distinc 419

360048077 POOJA Distinc 383

360048078 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 346

360048079 ISHA Distinc 370

360048080 AALIYA Distinc 380

360048081 TANISHA KUMARI Distinc 393

360048082 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 364

360048083 NEHA MAURYA Distinc 403

360048084 SHIVANGI SHARMA 1st Div 320

360048085 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 317

360048086 MANSI SHARMA Reap MH

360048087 DEEPANSHI KUMARI 1st Div 340

360048088 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 376

360048089 ASHIKA KUMARI Distinc 378

360048090 ABSHITA DUTTA 1st Div 368

360048091 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 366

360048092 GAURI SINGH 1st Div 345

360048093 RAJNANDINI 1st Div 328

360048094 SNEHA Distinc 449

360048095 SAKSHI KUMARI Reap PH CH BI PD

360048096 VIDUSHI CHALOTRA Distinc 384

Govt Hr Sec School Bahu Fort Jammu600081

360048097 MAHI DALOTRA 2nd Div 282

360048098 POONAM 2nd Div 292

360048099 ROOMI KUMARI 1st Div 330

360048100 NIDHI CHOUHAN 1st Div 337

360048101 GAYATRI VERMA 1st Div 318

360048102 RIMJIM 1st Div 310

360048103 KOMAL KUMARI 1st Div 352

360048104 DIVYA 1st Div 345

360048105 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 283

360048106 MUSKAN 1st Div 353

360048107 RADHU Distinc 421

360048108 PALAK Reap HN SO ED PD

360048109 PALAK PAJGOTRA Reap GN ED

360048110 TANISHA 2nd Div 270

360048111 PAYAL 2nd Div 284

360048112 SHRIYA SANOTRA Distinc 379

360048113 LAKSHI MANGRAL Distinc 387

360048114 TANIA CHOUHAN Distinc 371

360048115 KHUSHI KUMARI Distinc 387

360048116 DEEPANSHU Reap PH MH

360048117 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 363

Guru Harkrishan Public School Nanak Nagar
Jammu

600086

360048118 PRIYANKA Distinc 437

360048119 KASAK KHAJURIA Distinc 458

360048120 KALASHPREET Reap AY

360048121 MAANVI GOSWAMI 1st Div 331

360048122 GUNJAN GANDOTRADistinc 374

360048123 KIRANPREET KOUR 1st Div 343

360048124 KUDRAT BAHAR Distinc 416

360048125 JAPMEET KAUR 1st Div 339

360048126 GRACE TIWARI Distinc 377

360048127 AADHISHREE GUPTADistinc 427

360048128 ARSHIA MAHAJAN Distinc 462

360048129 AASHVI NARGOTRA Distinc 457

360048130 SHIVANI BEHAL Distinc 375

360048131 BHAVIKA RAI Distinc 468

360048132 SUMATI SHARMA Distinc 401

360048133 NAVYA ABROL Distinc 408

360048134 PIRAMPREET KAUR 1st Div 352

360048135 PRIYANSHI KOUL Distinc 459

360048136 VATSALA Distinc 448

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Satwari Jammu600071

360049000 ROSHNI 1st Div 338

360049001 SHIVANI Distinc 411

360049002 MALTI Distinc 428

360049003 SUPRIYA DUBEY Distinc 408

360049004 KAJAL Reap EO

360049005 ARISHPREET KOUR Distinc 422

360049006 JASPREET KOUR Distinc 399

360049007 ARCHANA ATRI 1st Div 348

360049008 APOORVI DOGRA Distinc 432

360049009 HARNEET KOUR Distinc 428

360049010 CHRISTINA BHATTI 1st Div 343

360049011 SAPNA Distinc 370

360049012 SANIA Distinc 424

360049013 PRACHI BHAGAT Distinc 383

360049014 NANCY MEHRA 1st Div 366

360049015 KAVYA VERMA Distinc 387

360049016 TARANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 350

360049017 NEERU KUMARI 1st Div 343

360049018 TAMANNA RAJPUT Distinc 457

360049019 NAMIKA 1st Div 334

360049020 RIZA Distinc 393

360049021 NOOR JAHAN 1st Div 315

360049022 PURNIMA THAKUR 2nd Div 290

360049023 RUPALI Distinc 399
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360049024 AFREEN 1st Div 305

360049025 ARTI DEVI Distinc 421

360049026 JYOTI VANSHKAR 1st Div 315

360049027 PRIYANKA Reap HN

360049028 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 250

360049029 GULSHAN BEGUM Reap SO

360049030 GUDIYA DEVI Reap GN HN SO

360049031 SADHNA KUMARI 1st Div 318

360049032 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 303

360049033 VISHALI Reap GN HN SO ED

360049034 AKSHARA CHAWLA Distinc 410

360049035 TANISHPREET KAUR 1st Div 300

360049036 MUSKAN DOGRA 1st Div 324

360049037 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 329

360049038 MONIKA 2nd Div 290

360049039 AYUSHI KUMARI 2nd Div 284

360049040 AARTI 1st Div 305

360049041 TANISHA BHAGAT 1st Div 354

360049042 MANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 464

360049043 TAMANA DEVI 1st Div 313

360049044 SUPRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 330

360049045 AFREENA KOUSAR 1st Div 310

360049046 SHEETAL KUMARI 1st Div 337

360049047 JUHI PARVEEN Distinc 382

360049048 JASMINE KUMARI Distinc 370

360049049 TOSI VERNWAL 1st Div 328

360049050 KANCHAN 1st Div 351

360049051 SATVINDER KOUR 1st Div 295

360049052 ANU DEVI Distinc 390

360049053 DINASHA KUMARI 1st Div 331

360049054 SONIA BHAGAT 1st Div 341

360049055 LAUGHY GORKA Distinc 443

360049056 MEGHA BHAGAT Distinc 387

360049057 SOBIA MUSTAFA 1st Div 338

360049058 ARCHANA AHIRWAR 2nd Div 247

360049059 SAHIN 1st Div 301

360049060 IFRAT JAHAN 1st Div 353

360049061 BHUMIKA DEVI Distinc 384

360049062 JANVI DEVI Distinc 383

360049063 PREETI KUMARI 1st Div 355

360049064 SANIA 1st Div 323

360049065 SONIA KUMARI Reap GN ED

360049066 OVANTIKA Distinc 371

360049067 ARUSHI GUPTA 1st Div 298

360049068 KOMAL SHARMA Failed

360049069 KHUSHBU DEVI 2nd Div 294

360049070 SUNEHA KUMARI 1st Div 312

360049071 MANNAT BHAGAT 1st Div 311

360049072 CHANDANI 1st Div 300

360049073 SHEETAL 1st Div 298

360049074 LAXMI KUMARI 2nd Div 294

360049075 SANMIK KOUR 1st Div 329

360049076 AFSANA Reap HN ED PD

Sri Guru Gobind Singh Public HSS Kunjwani
Talab Jammu

600215

360049077 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 482

360049078 PRIYANKA Distinc 465

360049079 BHUMI GANDOTRA Distinc 473

360049080 SHIVANI PAL Distinc 449

360049081 SUKHLEEN KOUR Distinc 421

360049082 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 429

360049083 ISHMEET KOUR Distinc 453

360049084 PALAKDEEP KOUR Distinc 448

360049085 ANJALI SINGH Distinc 394

360049086 ARUNA KARLOOPIA Distinc 388

360049087 HARLEEN KOUR Reap BN

360049088 SANIA AKHTER 1st Div 350

360049089 MANSI CHARAK Distinc 380

360049090 ASHLEEN KOUR 1st Div 363

360049091 CHARU Distinc 398

360049092 SHAISTA LATIF Distinc 418

360049093 KRITIKA KUMARI Distinc 414

360049094 CHAHAT KHAN Distinc 475

360049095 DIVYA SANGOTRA 1st Div 334

360049096 MANPREET KOUR 1st Div 357

360049097 SANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 374

360049098 HEENA Distinc 420

360049099 SIMRANJEET KOUR 1st Div 326

360049100 BHARTI 2nd Div 292

360049101 SHIVANI BHAGAT 1st Div 300

360049102 TANU VERMA 1st Div 335

360049103 ANSHIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 340

360049104 HARMEET KOUR 1st Div 322

360049105 YASMEEN KOUR Distinc 385

360049106 KAJAL RAJPUT Distinc 379

360049107 SIMRANJEET KOUR 1st Div 357

360049108 VANDANA BALORIA Distinc 407

360049109 SANA CHOUHAN Distinc 439

360049110 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 424

360049111 MANJOT KOUR Distinc 434

360049112 ANJALI THAKUR Distinc 396

360049113 ARNIKA Distinc 415

360049114 CELESTINA PAUL 1st Div 354

360049115 ARSHITA Reap PH CH

360049116 NASREEN 1st Div 304

360049117 MAMTA LAKHOTRA 1st Div 297

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360049118 CHANDA 1st Div 347

360049119 SHEETAL 1st Div 300

360049120 MEHAK YADAV 1st Div 357

360049121 ANAMIKA ANURAGI Reap AY

360049122 POOJA Distinc 405

360049123 NAZIA Distinc 416

360049124 ROSHANI KUMARI Distinc 442

360049125 GURSIMRAN KOUR Distinc 461

360049126 KHUSHBOO DEVI 1st Div 352

360049127 RANJANA Reap GN ED PO PD

360049128 SHIVANGI 1st Div 306

360049129 TANU KUMARI 1st Div 295

360049130 MOHINI AHIRWAR 2nd Div 265

360049131 TANU GOSWAMI Reap HN ED PD

360049132 SHASHI GUPTA 1st Div 363

360049133 SAKSHI PARIHAR Failed

360049134 YASMEEN Reap HN ED PO

360049135 RADHIKA 1st Div 324

360049136 SUMAIYA AKTHAR 1st Div 339

360049137 NADIYA ANJEER Distinc 399

360049138 SAKSHI 1st Div 360

360049139 VERSHA 1st Div 315

360049140 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PH PD

360049141 SHEETAL PARIHAR 1st Div 333

360049142 SHAISTA ANJUM Failed

360049143 UZMA TABASIM Reap PH BI

360049144 RAJNANDNI KUMARI Reap PH BI

360049145 NIKEE KHATOON Reap PH BI PD

Dogra Hr Sec School Shastri Nagar Jammu600044

360050000 MUSKAN WADHERA Distinc 410

360050001 JIYA SHARMA Distinc 382

360050002 DEEPAKSHI Distinc 474

360050003 NANDITA VERMA Distinc 487

360050004 SUHANI BAKSHI Distinc 468
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360050005 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 385

360050006 SHAMLI SHARMA Distinc 437

360050007 MONEY CHOHAN Distinc 404

360050008 SANJANA KUMARI Distinc 431

360050009 OSHIN SHARMA Distinc 408

360050010 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 401

360050011 ISHIKA 1st Div 354

360050012 JANVI DOGRA 1st Div 364

360050013 ANJLINA 1st Div 352

360050014 ISHLEEN KOUR Distinc 433

360050015 RUDRAKSHI VERMA Distinc 379

360050016 HARPREET KOUR 1st Div 324

360050017 GOURI NAR 1st Div 346

360050018 PRIYA GUPTA 1st Div 362

360050019 SUGANDH YADAV 1st Div 356

360050020 SANIA SARKAR Distinc 412

360050021 KASHISH SOHWALIA Distinc 396

360050022 ISHITA GUPTA 1st Div 323

360050023 STANZIN DESKYONGDistinc 412

360050024 RAJVEER KOUR Distinc 419

360050025 KHUSHI DOGRA Distinc 396

360050026 NIHARIKA VOHRA Distinc 394

360050027 TASVEER MANHAS Distinc 373

360050028 RUKSANA KOUSSARReap PH MH

360050029 SAMRITI DEVI Reap CH

360050030 ANGELEEN KAUR Reap PH

360050031 RAKHI 1st Div 350

360050032 RAHI SAMBYAL 1st Div 346

360050033 KARNIKA BHASIN Distinc 402

360050034 ARCHANA KUMARI Reap PH CH BI ES

Harminder Public HSS Sec1 Extension
Trikuta Nagar Jammu

600089

360050035 TAMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 449

360050036 GURSIMAR KOUR Distinc 379

360050037 JANVI MAHAJAN 1st Div 350

360050038 ANJALI KHOKHAR 1st Div 333

360050039 NISHA SAINI Distinc 396

New Era Public Hr Sec School Raipur Satwari
Jammu

600157

360050040 SNEHA CHOUDHARYDistinc 404

360050041 VARSHA CHIB Distinc 445

360050042 MANJEET KOUR Distinc 394

360050043 BAVNEET KOUR Distinc 398

360050044 RADHIKA KALOTRA Reap GN AY EP

360050045 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 358

360050046 METALIKA Distinc 390

360050047 SOHANI MEHRA Distinc 432

360050048 SADIKA Distinc 415

360050049 SIMPAL DEVI 1st Div 356

360050050 JANVI MEHRA Distinc 419

360050051 TASHU 1st Div 299

360050052 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 382

360050053 ADITI Distinc 458

360050054 MANSI HANS Distinc 476

360050055 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 428

360050056 NISHA Reap GN SO

Wazir Janki Nath Memorial Higher Secondary
School Rani Bagh Satwari Jammu

600243

360050057 CHAMANPREET Distinc 477

360050058 ESHA MAHARANA 1st Div 344

360050059 ALISHA BHATTI Distinc 384

360050060 SHRIYA SHARMA Distinc 448

360050061 SIMERJIT KOUR Distinc 476

360050062 HARMEEN KOUR Distinc 387

360050063 RAVNEET KOUR Distinc 429

360050064 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 417

360050065 DAVLEEN KOUR 1st Div 312

360050066 KASHISHDEEP Distinc 389

360050067 SHREYA SHARMA Distinc 424

360050068 ALISHA KUMARI Distinc 380

360050069 JASPREET KOUR Distinc 417

360050070 KHYATI SHARMA Reap PH

360050071 AMRITA BADHORIA 1st Div 318

360050072 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 411

360050073 JEYA SHARMA Distinc 395

360050074 HARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 391

360050075 OJASVI BHARDWAJ 1st Div 369

360050076 MANEYATA SHARMA1st Div 353

360050077 SAMRIDHI SINGH Distinc 422

360050078 RITBHI BHAGAT Distinc 429

360050079 RYDAM Reap PH

Govt Hr Sec School Bhour Camp600272

360050080 KOMAL DEVI Distinc 383

360050081 SURBHI KUMARI Distinc 400

360050082 DEEPIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 369

360050083 NEELAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 358

360050084 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 333

360050085 SIMRAN Reap GN ED

360050086 TAMANA Reap ED HY

360050087 RASPREET KOUR Distinc 372

360050088 ANJALI DEVI Reap GN HN HY:RT  81

360050089 SARABJEET 2nd Div 275

360050090 DEEPIKA KUMARI 1st Div 328

360050091 PALAKDEEP KOUR 1st Div 352

360050092 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 319

360050093 PAYAL SHARMA 1st Div 350:RT  88

360050094 RADHIKA DEVI Reap GN

360050095 CHANDNI 1st Div 307

360050096 MANNAT BHAGAT 1st Div 334:RT  78

360050097 KANISHA SHARMA Distinc 423

360050098 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 415

360050099 SALONI SHARMA Distinc 375

360050100 SANAMPREET KOUR Reap HY

360050101 SNEHA KHAJURIA 1st Div 310

360050102 VANSHIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 339

360050103 JASNEET KOUR 1st Div 303

360050104 DEEPIKA SALAAN 2nd Div 291

360050105 NANDNI KOUR Reap GN

360050106 AMARPREET KOUR 2nd Div 269

360050107 KHUSHPREET KOUR Distinc 405:RT  89

360050108 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 323

360050109 VAISHNAVI Reap GG HY

360050110 USHA NAGOTRA Reap HY:RT  68

360050111 SAJAL KUMARI Reap GN

360050112 MANNU SHARMA Distinc 407

360050113 NEERZARA 1st Div 342

360050114 MEENAKSHI KUMARI1st Div 355

360050115 SUKHLEEN KOUR 1st Div 347

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360050116 TANIYA RAJ Reap AY EP

360050117 RAJNI 1st Div 313

360050118 SONI KUMARI Distinc 429

360050119 SUHANI KUMARI Distinc 414

360050120 SARITA 1st Div 307

360050121 SOMYA SHARMA Distinc 473

360050122 RITIKA GORIA Distinc 395

360050123 TANVI 1st Div 348

360050124 NISHA ANURAGI Distinc 437

360050125 ANJALI Distinc 413

360050126 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 343
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360050127 SALONI KHAJURIA Reap ED

360050128 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 324

360050129 PALAK KAUR Reap GN ED PO

360050130 LAXMI 1st Div 295

360050131 ANJU Distinc 375

360050132 PRACHI SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

360050133 CHANDA KUMARI 2nd Div 256

360050134 RAJ KUMARI 2nd Div 271

360050135 ARTI AHIRWAR 1st Div 367

360050136 SONAL DEVI 1st Div 307

360050137 NIRJLA KUMARI 1st Div 332

360050138 SHAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 312

360050139 ANAM IQBAL 1st Div 321

360050140 KASHISH BHAGAT 1st Div 311

A S N Higher Sec School  Channi Himmat
Jammu

600003

360051000 SIYA Distinc 448

360051001 MONIKA Distinc 386

360051002 ARSHIYA GUPTA Distinc 404

360051003 AGRIMA RAINA 1st Div 318

360051004 SAKSHI CHARAK 1st Div 318

Al Maarif Public School Bathindi Jammu600005

360051005 FARHAT Distinc 417

360051006 AAISHA TUFAIL Distinc 416

360051007 RABIA TABASSUM Distinc 410

360051008 SAMIYA ASGAR 1st Div 341

360051009 SADAF MALIK Distinc 376

360051010 ASIA TALIB 1st Div 334

360051011 SOBIA NAZ Reap PH CH ES

360051012 KOSSER NOOR Distinc 374

360051013 NAZIA BANOO 1st Div 302

360051014 MAIMOONA 1st Div 335

360051015 MARIYAH JAN 1st Div 367

360051016 SUMARA BANOO 1st Div 353

360051017 HUMARA BANOO 1st Div 328

Cooperative Public Higher Secondary School
Deeli Jammu

600032

360051018 HEENA PRAWEEN Reap AY BM

360051019 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 327

360051020 SEHAR MALIK Distinc 441

360051021 NEERU BANMOTRA 1st Div 329

Global Convent  School Channi Rama Jammu600052

360051022 TABISH FAREED Distinc 405

360051023 PALAKPREET KOUR Distinc 407

360051024 SNEHA Distinc 388

360051025 SNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 302

360051026 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ Distinc 376

360051027 ALIA SHAMIM 1st Div 341

360051028 SAIMA KOSER 1st Div 363

360051029 NAINA GILL 1st Div 363

360051030 SANYOGTA Distinc 415

360051031 ANU KUNWAR Distinc 371

Himmat Learning Field Hr Sec School Channi
Himmat Jammu

600092

360051032 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 360

360051033 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 475

Jammu Public School Sainik Colony Jammu600107

360051034 VARNIKA GUPTA Distinc 399

360051035 NEHA KUMARI Distinc 407

360051036 AKANSHA KUMARI Reap SO ED

360051037 ZIYA AROOJ 1st Div 369

360051038 HARSHPREET KOUR 1st Div 302

360051039 MAHWISH ARA Reap CH

360051040 VANSHIKA 1st Div 344

360051041 VANSHIKA NARANIA 1st Div 348

360051042 SAMINA KOUSER 1st Div 338

Little Flower HSS  Sainik Colony Jammu600120

360051043 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 338

360051044 HUMEHRA Distinc 371

360051045 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 309

360051046 RADHIKA GUPTA Distinc 408

360051047 VANSHIKA GUJRAL 1st Div 362

360051048 RAMISHA Distinc 442

360051049 KHUSHI GUPTA Distinc 375

360051050 MANPREET KAUR 1st Div 301

360051051 ANANYA ARORA Distinc 460

360051052 ASHVEEN SINGH 2nd Div 282

360051053 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 368

360051054 ANKITA VERMA Distinc 408

360051055 FAIZA BHAT Distinc 399

360051056 PAWNI GROVER Distinc 424

360051057 HARMEET KOUR Distinc 429

360051058 KAJOL GIRI 1st Div 364

360051059 MISBHA JABBIN 1st Div 350

360051060 MISBA FATIMA Distinc 376

360051061 RITIKA PRASAD Distinc 385

360051062 RITIKA CHARAK 1st Div 336

360051063 SARGAM CHOUHAN 1st Div 359

360051064 URVASHI SHARMA 1st Div 366

360051065 MEVISH KAREEM 1st Div 353

360051066 SUKHBANI KAUR Distinc 392

360051067 LAKSHMI Distinc 428

360051068 JIYA CHADGAL Distinc 441

360051069 BAHISHT ZEHRA Distinc 411

360051070 PRACHI 1st Div 318

360051071 SUNEHA RAJPUT Reap MH

Tagore Memorial Hr Sec School  Rani Talab
Digiana Jammu

600226

360051072 RITIKA KUMARI 1st Div 322

360051073 MANSHIKA 1st Div 346

360051074 TRISHNA 1st Div 305

360051075 KANIKA DOGRA 1st Div 297

360051076 ARYA SYAL 1st Div 310

360051077 KHUSHBOO YADAV 1st Div 359

Tiny Tots Hr Sec School SectorD Sainik
Colony Jammu

600231

360051078 PRAGATI RAJPUT Distinc 435

360051079 SHREYA Distinc 430

360051080 SADHNA KAMI 1st Div 350

360051081 DIVSHEEN KOUR 1st Div 365

360051082 KANEEZ FATIMA Distinc 391

360051083 ANAMIKA SHARMA Reap PH

360051084 BHARTI KAALYAL Reap GN PH CH BI

Govt Girls HSS Camp Shastri Nagar Jammu600246

360051085 FARIDA Distinc 401

360051086 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 307

360051087 KOMAL Reap AY EO

360051088 SUDIKSHA 1st Div 365

360051089 SEHAJ PREET KOUR 2nd Div 282

Brigadier Khuda Baksh Memorial Public HSS
Gujjar Colony By Pass Jammu

600689
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360051090 SHAHNAZ Distinc 468

360051091 NAHIDA KHAN Distinc 393

360051092 NAGHMA NASIR 1st Div 312

360051093 WAZIA ZOHAR 1st Div 361

360051094 SEHRISH ALTAF Distinc 379

360051095 SANIA PERVAIZ Distinc 380

360051096 AASHIA BIBI 1st Div 361

360051097 NAZIA FIRDOUS 1st Div 348

360051098 SAMREENA 1st Div 361

360051099 NAFFISSA Distinc 385

360051100 AFFIA IQBAL Distinc 436

360051101 ALLIA MUNEER Distinc 372

360051102 MANIZA BANOO Distinc 396

360051103 TOIBA PARVEEN Failed

360051104 AFREENA KOUSER Distinc 403

360051105 SADIA MALIK Distinc 402

360051106 INAN CHOUDHARY Reap PH

360051107 ANISA SHAFAYAT Reap PH CH

360051108 SABIA MASUED Reap CH

360051109 TANAVISH TOHEED Reap PH CH BI

360051110 ZAFIA KOUSSER Distinc 395

360051111 AFSANA ANJUM 1st Div 363

360051112 MAAHNOOR FATIMA Reap PH

360051113 AISHA QUYOOM Failed

360051114 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap PH

360051115 ANEESA KOUSAR Reap CH

360051116 SHAHIDA NASIR 1st Div 307

360051117 IFRAH PARVAIZ 1st Div 349

360051118 AAFIYA Reap PH CH

360051119 IQRA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 312

GHSS Channi Himmat Jammu600700

360051120 ALFISHA ANSARI Reap AY

360051121 SANIYA 2nd Div 291

360051122 ANJU Reap PO PD

360051123 GENDA AHIRWAR 2nd Div 285

360051124 DEEPA 1st Div 356

360051125 NITIKA THAPA Distinc 403

360051126 PREET KOUR 2nd Div 243

360051127 RAKHEE 2nd Div 260

360051128 RIYA BAJOTRA 1st Div 319

360051129 PRIYA BAJOTRA 1st Div 313

360051130 SIMRAN BHARTI 1st Div 341

360051131 MAMTA KUMARI Distinc 387

360051132 NEHARIKA BHAGAT Distinc 382

360051133 ANJALI MEHRA Reap HN PO

360051134 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 328

360051135 KHUSBOO AHIRWAR 1st Div 347

360051136 POOJA 2nd Div 267

360051137 SOFIA MOBEEN 2nd Div 283

360051138 RUKHSANA BANO 1st Div 317

360051139 SHAZIA BEGUM 1st Div 332

360051140 ZABIA GAFOOR Failed

360051141 RUKHSAR IMTIAZ Reap PH CH BI

BN Hr Sec School Nawabad Sunjwan Jammu600256

360052000 SANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 373

360052001 NOBIA BANO 1st Div 362

360052002 SHEIKH NAGEENA Distinc 391

360052003 ZAHIDA Reap GN PD

360052004 ULFAT NAZ Reap PH CH

360052005 TARANUM JAVID Distinc 411

360052006 RIFFAT Distinc 434

Govt Model Hr Sec School Sunjwan Jammu600320

360052007 SHABANA BIBI Reap UD

360052008 SEERAT Distinc 374

360052009 ASMA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

360052010 SADIA AKHTER Reap UD ED PO PD

360052011 AVANTIKA VERMA Distinc 443

360052012 MEHREEN BILAL Reap PO PD

360052013 MEHVISH HAFIZ Reap GN EO PO PD

360052014 ANILA BANO 1st Div 342

360052015 SUMAIRA AKHTER 1st Div 304

360052016 ALISHAH MAKIM 1st Div 313

360052017 RAZIA KHALIFA 1st Div 367

360052018 KHADIJA ARIF Reap PO PD

360052019 ANJLI ANDOTRA 1st Div 338

360052020 SANIA Reap PO IV

360052021 TAMANNA 1st Div 304

360052022 SYEDA JAFFRY 1st Div 315

360052023 SHARISH IMTIAZ Distinc 388

360052024 SUMAIRA BANOO 1st Div 314

360052025 AFIA CHOUDHARY Reap EO

360052026 RAFIA CHOUDHARY Reap UD PD

360052027 RUQIYA BANNO Reap GN EO PO PD

360052028 RAJJA RAYAZ 2nd Div 270

360052029 REHBAN Reap PD

360052030 TANIA AKHTER Failed

360052031 RITIKA TAGOTRA 1st Div 359

360052032 SAIKA Distinc 404

360052033 SANIA MANZOOR 1st Div 324

360052034 SONIA MIRZA 1st Div 356

360052035 SHAHEEN BIBI 1st Div 312

360052036 MEHAR BANO 1st Div 308

360052037 ASMA BANOO Reap PD

360052038 MEHERR UL NISA 1st Div 322

360052039 NAHIDA 1st Div 327

360052040 WAHIDA KOUSAR Failed

360052041 SAIKA BANO Reap UD ED PD

360052042 MASOOMA QUMAR 1st Div 299

360052043 SALONI KUMARI 2nd Div 280

360052044 ZEENAT BIBI 1st Div 304

360052045 SHRUTI Reap PO PD

360052046 AAFIA CHOUDHARY Reap GN UD ED PD

360052047 SAMIYA ALI GONI Distinc 437

360052048 ANJUM CHOUHAN Distinc 399

360052049 TANIA CH 1st Div 343

360052050 NAFEESA 1st Div 313

360052051 ASIA BANNO Reap GN ED PO

360052052 MEHREEN WANI 1st Div 308

360052053 ARZOO Distinc 400

360052054 MAHPARA FIRDOS 1st Div 355

360052055 SAFIYA AKHTER 2nd Div 283

360052056 SAHIBA Reap ED PD

360052057 MUSKAN Reap GN EO PD

360052058 KHUSHI 1st Div 341

360052059 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 302

360052060 SHENAZ FATIMA Distinc 458

360052061 RAFIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 373

360052062 MEHROOM Reap ED

360052063 SHHEHNAZ KOUSAR 2nd Div 288

360052064 ZAHIDA KOUSER Distinc 375

360052065 RAZIA BANO Reap GN ED PD

360052066 NISHA Reap ED

360052067 SOBIA BANO 1st Div 311

360052068 SHABANA AKHTER 1st Div 342

360052069 MAVISH JAVED Reap GN ED PD

360052070 RADHIKA KUMARI Reap EO

360052071 MEHAK MALIK 1st Div 329

360052072 MAMTA AHIRWAR Reap GN ED PO

360052073 TABBASUM 1st Div 331

360052074 ALIFA BANOO Distinc 408
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360052075 SHAZIA BANO Reap PH

360052076 SAMEENA SAFEER Reap PH CH

360052077 SANYA CHOUDHARYReap CH

360052078 NIDHA Reap PH CH

360052079 AREEBA ARZOO 1st Div 346

360052080 ANAM SABHA Distinc 477

360052081 FIZA 1st Div 365

360052082 SANA IMTIAZ Reap CH

360052083 NARGIS MALIK Reap PH CH

360052084 SADAF KAZMI Distinc 420

360052085 SHANAZ BANO Distinc 392

360052086 SAHRUKH IQBAL Reap PH CH BI

360052087 SHAMINA AKHTER Reap PH CH

360052088 IRTAZA IQBAL 1st Div 353

360052089 AFSANA RAMZAN 1st Div 327

360052090 AAYAT RASOOL Reap PH CH

360052091 ANJUM BASHIR Reap PH CH

360052092 SHAZIA SHOKET Reap PH

360052093 SHEEIN KHALIFA Distinc 381

360052094 SABA UL NISA Distinc 409

360052095 TUBA FATIMA Distinc 479

360052096 NIDA TEHSEEN Reap PH

360052097 ZOBIA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

360052098 AFREEN AKTHER Distinc 391

360052099 SADIYA IQBAL BHAT Distinc 401

360052100 SUMARA BASHIR Distinc 406

360052101 ZOYA SAJAD 1st Div 342

360052102 ROUBIA MAHROOF Distinc 379

360052103 NUSRAT ALI Distinc 394

360052104 SHRUTI BHAGAL Distinc 409

360052105 SAIYMA KOUSAR 1st Div 342

360052106 MASRAT BANOO Distinc 372

360052107 AYESHA HAYAAT Distinc 371

360052108 SANOBER BANOO Reap CH

360052109 SHAHIDA RAFIQ Distinc 413

360052110 FAZINA KOUSAR 1st Div 369

360052111 DUA FATHMA 1st Div 361

360052112 ASIA NAWAZ 1st Div 369

360052113 NAZMA FERDOS 1st Div 318

360052114 NADIA AKHTER Distinc 407

360052115 TAMHEEDA NASEEM Distinc 467

360052116 NAZISH ANDLEEB Distinc 374

360052117 MUSKAN ASHRAF 1st Div 366

360052118 SANIA MALIK 1st Div 344

360052119 ANJUM SABHA Distinc 460

360052120 ZEENAT AABRU 1st Div 312

360052121 SHAHRISH AKHTAR Distinc 417

360052122 ASMA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 344

360052123 NUSRAT KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

360052124 SANIA AKHTER Reap CH

360052125 SHAREEN SAJAD 1st Div 348

360052126 SHEHNAZ 1st Div 346

360052127 SHAISTA BANO 1st Div 328

360052128 AFSANA BATOOL 1st Div 325

St Xavier Convent Sr Sec School Barnai
Jammu

600220

360054000 PRINCE SHANT Distinc 393

360054001 SURYANSH LANGEH 1st Div 335

360054002 JASBIR SINGH Distinc 383

360054003 MOHD RAHIL Distinc 396

360054004 PRABHJOT SINGH Distinc 400

360054005 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 333

360054006 HARSH MANHAS 1st Div 348

360054007 SUJAL MANHAS Distinc 372

360054008 SHRESTH KHAJURIA 1st Div 342

360054009 APURV PANDITA Distinc 452

360054010 MUKESH BHAT Distinc 399

360054011 PARTH BAGATI 1st Div 352

360054012 PIYUSH VERMA Distinc 454

360054013 PARAS KUMAR Distinc 416

360054014 PRAJNAY SINGH 1st Div 359

360054015 MUNISH Distinc 408

360054016 MOHD REHAN 1st Div 341

360054017 HARMAN BASAN 1st Div 360

360054018 HARSH DEEP Distinc 384

360054019 VIVAAN KHAJURIA Distinc 434

360054020 DAKSH CHHAITERY Distinc 402

360054021 ANSHUL BHAT Reap PH CH

360054022 ADARSH CHIB Distinc 388

360054023 ARYAN CHANDEL Distinc 405

360054024 AVISH SHARMA 1st Div 332

360054025 RHYTHM PANDEY 1st Div 344

360054026 GARV DAFFARA Distinc 434

360054027 DUSHYANT MEENIYA1st Div 340

360054028 RITISH MEOCH 1st Div 311

360054029 SUSHANT KOTWAL 1st Div 365

360054030 PIYUSH MANHAS 1st Div 350

360054031 ARYAN BAKSHI 1st Div 339

360054032 ARYAN BHAGAT Reap PH CH

360054033 HARDHIK SINGH 2nd Div 289

360054034 GREASHIVER SINGH 1st Div 337

360054035 KAVYANSH GUPTA 1st Div 360

360054036 DAKSH SINGH CHIB 1st Div 320

360054037 YUVRAJ MANHAS 1st Div 311

Govt Mixed Hr Sec School  Purkhoo Camp600250

360054038 TANUSH RAINA Distinc 441

360054039 SHIVAM KUMAR 1st Div 365

360054040 IRFAN RAZAQ 1st Div 328

360054041 SURYANSH Reap PH CH

360054042 ADITYA JASKOTRA Reap PH CH

360054043 SHOKAT MASIH Failed

360054044 DAVID MASIH Reap PH CH

360054045 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

Bhartiya Shiksha Kender Higher Secondary
School Domana

600260

360054046 SHUBAM MEHRA Distinc 370

360054047 ASIF CHOUDHARY Failed

360054048 SUJAL MENNIA 1st Div 331

360054049 VAVHISHYA Distinc 381

360054050 ARYAN SINGH 1st Div 312

360054051 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 311

Govt Hr Sec School Domana600310

360054052 ARUN SAKOLIA 1st Div 302

360054053 MANISH RAJPUT 1st Div 312

360054054 ANIL KUMAR Reap EO

360054055 MADHAV SINGH 1st Div 312

360054056 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 359

360054057 ADITYA PRATAP 1st Div 299

360054058 DINESH SHARMA 1st Div 319

360054059 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 324

360054060 PRABJEET SINGH 1st Div 299

360054061 VANSH PANSHOTRA 1st Div 310

360054062 LAKSH MEHRA 2nd Div 277

360054063 BICITRA PRADHAN 2nd Div 267

360054064 DHEERAJ SAKOLIA 2nd Div 286

360054065 VANSH KALLEY Reap EO

360054066 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 267

360054067 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 434

360054068 KARAN SHARMA Distinc 401

360054069 HARSH VERMA 1st Div 319
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360054070 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 343

360054071 AYUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

360054072 DANISH MALMOTRA Reap MH

360054073 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 309

360054074 ARYAN KUMAR 2nd Div 294

360054075 ANISH VERMA 2nd Div 287

360054076 KARTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 289

360054077 ANGAD SINGH 2nd Div 258

360054078 RIDHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 265

360054079 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360054080 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 269

360054081 TARUN JUNGRAL Distinc 410

360054082 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 352

360054083 DUSHANT SHARMA Distinc 411

360054084 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 310

360054085 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 326

360054086 JATIN THAPA Reap HN HY

360054087 ANURAG SHARMA 1st Div 304

360054088 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 304

360054089 GOURAV BHUSHAN Failed

360054090 KASHMIR SINGH 1st Div 337

360054091 NIKHIL SINGH CHIB 2nd Div 274

360054092 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 296

360054093 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 278

360054094 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap GN HN HY

360054095 ROSHAN BHARAT Reap HN IP

360054096 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 280

360054097 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 323

360054098 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 314

360054099 ABINASH 2nd Div 269

360054100 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 308

360054101 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 300

360054102 TANIA THAKUR 1st Div 297

360054103 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 344

360054104 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 344

360054105 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 355

360054106 HARSH SALARIA Reap GN HN EO ED

360054107 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 393

360054108 ASHISH KUMAR Distinc 442

360054109 ATUL VERMA 1st Div 335

360054110 KRISHNA 1st Div 339

360054111 AVINASH KUMAR Reap PH CH

360054112 DAKSH KAPOOR Distinc 457

360054113 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 412

360054114 DEERAJ SHARMA Distinc 382

360054115 AKSHAT BHAU Distinc 393

360054116 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 396

360054117 VIKAS SHARMA Distinc 393

360054118 HARSH SINGH 1st Div 349

360054119 PRABJOT SINGH Reap PH

360054120 ARJUN RAINA 1st Div 363

360054121 HARSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 350

360054122 MOHIT KANGOTRA 1st Div 364

360054123 NEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 355

360054124 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 318

360054125 ATUL PANSOTRA 1st Div 301

360054126 LAKSHAY 1st Div 347

360054127 ATUL 1st Div 342

Naveen Shiksha Kendra HSS Nagbani Jammu600344

360054128 SUMRIT LANGEH 1st Div 327

360054129 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN SO PD

360054130 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 328

360054131 ABHAY SINGH 2nd Div 286

360054132 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap SO ED PD

360054133 AKASH KANT 1st Div 301

360054134 VEERAIN PARTAP 2nd Div 288

360054135 PARSHANT SHARMA Distinc 382

360054136 ANMOL RANA Distinc 390

Divine Light St Marys Convent School
Domana Jammu

600528

360054137 SHIVAM SINGH Reap BN AY

360054138 KULRAJ SINGH Reap AY EP

360054139 ARYAVEER SINGH Reap AY

360054140 AYUSH MANHAS 1st Div 360

360054141 SAHIL SINGH Distinc 392

360054142 KARTIK KOTWAL 1st Div 368

360054143 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 330

360054144 VIDHARSH SINGH 1st Div 328

360054145 KHUSHAL 1st Div 368

Anuradha Hr Sec School  Barnai Jammu600255

360055000 VANSH GUPTA Distinc 422

360055001 SURAVJEET KOUR 1st Div 319

360055002 VANSH SHARMA Reap AY

360055003 DIVYA THUSOO Reap EP PD

360055004 ADITYA SINGH 1st Div 337

360055005 TUSHAR RAINA 1st Div 309

360055006 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 355

360055007 KIRAN BHAT Distinc 457

360055008 SIMRAN GANJOO Distinc 424

360055009 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 403

360055010 PURSHOTAM Distinc 443

360055011 RAGHAV BHAU 1st Div 304

360055012 BHAVISH PAWAR 1st Div 312

360055013 JANVI BANDRAL 1st Div 313

360055014 MOHMAD MURTAZA 1st Div 338

360055015 AYUSH MANHAS 1st Div 339

360055016 KARAN GANJOO 1st Div 323

360055017 ANSH JANGRAL 1st Div 311

360055018 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 319

360055019 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 328

Bhartiya Shiksha Kender Higher Secondary
School Domana

600260

360055020 ARPIT AMLA Distinc 469

360055021 PARMJYOT SHARMA Distinc 423

360055022 ADITYA SAROCH Distinc 438

360055023 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 332

360055024 HARSHITA SETH Distinc 417

360055025 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 466

360055026 PRIYANKA BHAGAT Distinc 431

360055027 HARSHIT SINGH 1st Div 349

360055028 SUHANA SARGOTRADistinc 406

360055029 ISHA CHIB Distinc 445

360055030 BHUMIKA RANI Distinc 462

360055031 BHAVINI KAMAL 2nd Div 288

360055032 KOMAL JAMWAL Distinc 440

360055033 MANSHA VERMA Distinc 398

360055034 AMRITA BHARTI 1st Div 362

360055035 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 365

360055036 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 348

360055037 PALLVI DEVI 1st Div 355

360055038 POOJA DEVI Distinc 450

360055039 RABIA AKHTER Distinc 453

360055040 AVANTIKA RAKWAL 1st Div 350

360055041 SUNAKSHI BHAGAT Reap GN

360055042 DIVESH SETH 1st Div 325

360055043 TANISH BHAU 1st Div 314

360055044 JANU SHARMA Distinc 440

360055045 KASHYAP 1st Div 313

360055046 JATIN KUMAR 2nd Div 259

360055047 NIRMAL SHARMA Distinc 424
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360055048 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 376

360055049 ABHAY PAL 1st Div 323

360055050 TAKSHAM JAWALIA 1st Div 343

360055051 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 310

360055052 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 322

360055053 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 326

360055054 SOURAV Distinc 436

360055055 MANISH DOGRA 1st Div 368

360055056 ABHISHEK 1st Div 336

360055057 MOHD HABIB Distinc 371

360055058 VISHAKA THAKUR Reap EO ED ES

360055059 SAHIL KAITH 1st Div 344

360055060 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 371

360055061 DIWAKAR SHARMA Distinc 394

360055062 TARUN SINGH CHIB Distinc 408

360055063 AJAY SAHU Distinc 398

Bright Future HSS Domana Jammu600263

360055064 DIKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 339

360055065 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 394

360055066 JIYA JAMWAL Distinc 373

360055067 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 371

360055068 PRACHI RAJPUT 1st Div 313

360055069 NITEEN 1st Div 336

360055070 MOHD AZLAN Distinc 372

360055071 AKASH 1st Div 336

360055072 AZHAR ASRAR Reap BI

Govt Hr Sec School Domana600310

360055073 VERSHA DEVI Distinc 411

360055074 RAGHUVANSHIKA Distinc 455

360055075 KRITIKA MEHRA Distinc 441

360055076 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 348

360055077 RIYA DEVI Distinc 378

360055078 SHRIYA SHARMA Distinc 393

360055079 PRONITA MANHAS 1st Div 369

360055080 TANIA KUMARI 1st Div 352

360055081 MANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 482

360055082 SHRIYA SHARMA Distinc 467

360055083 TANNU KUMARI Distinc 466

360055084 POOJA DEVI Distinc 462

360055085 UPASANA Distinc 424

360055086 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 360

360055087 KHUSHI BALDOTRA 1st Div 364

360055088 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 338

360055089 SAKSHI SINDHU Distinc 372

360055090 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 361

360055091 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 341

360055092 SNEHA VERMA 1st Div 369

360055093 ARTI KUMARI 1st Div 338

360055094 MUSKAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 273

360055095 KRISHNA DEVI Distinc 432

360055096 MANSI DEVI Distinc 434

360055097 TAMANNA Distinc 412

360055098 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 385

360055099 PRAKRITI SHARMA Distinc 410

360055100 DIYA SHARMA Distinc 388

360055101 RADHIKA KATARIA Distinc 370

360055102 SUMAN BANJARE 1st Div 366

360055103 ISHA BHAGAT 1st Div 327

360055104 VANSHIKA RAJPUT 2nd Div 293

360055105 RABIA AKHTER 1st Div 319

360055106 KAJOL DEVI 1st Div 340

360055107 LALIT KUMAR 1st Div 314

360055108 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 299

360055109 KRRISH 2nd Div 277

360055110 NISHANT SINGH 2nd Div 256

360055111 MOHIT SINGH Reap HY

360055112 SAHIL KAPTA 2nd Div 272

360055113 MANJEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED

360055114 MANAS KABTA Reap GN EO ED

360055115 ABHI CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN EO PD

360055116 VARUN BHAGAT 1st Div 301

360055117 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 303

360055118 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 313

360055119 RISHAV SINGH Reap MH PD

Naveen Shiksha Kendra HSS Nagbani Jammu600344

360055120 JUKTI DEVI 1st Div 320

360055121 ABHAY SHARMA 2nd Div 269

360055122 KUNAL CHIB 2nd Div 284

360055123 TISHA SHARMA Distinc 406

360055124 SHIVALI CHIB 2nd Div 262

360055125 MANAS SODHI Distinc 427

360055126 SHRISHTI SHARMA Distinc 448

360055127 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 344

360055128 AKSHARA DEVI Distinc 412

360055129 SHIKHA BHAN Distinc 401

360055130 PAYAL VERMA Distinc 385

360055131 SIMRAN Distinc 457

360055132 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 467

360055133 JANU KUMAR Distinc 459

360055134 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 336

Divine Light St Marys Convent School
Domana Jammu

600528

360055135 ARSH PATHANIA 1st Div 363

360055136 AMIT KUMAR Reap AY

360055137 SURYA BANSH 1st Div 301

360055138 ANUJ BHAU 2nd Div 267

360055139 RISHAB VERMA 1st Div 313

360055140 ATUL KUMAR 1st Div 329

360055141 PRABHLEEN KOUR Distinc 402

360055142 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 466

360055143 REETIKA BHAU 1st Div 309

360055144 RADHNA 1st Div 301

360055145 MADHAV SHARMA 1st Div 355

360055146 PARAS SHARMA Distinc 433

St Xavier Convent Sr Sec School Barnai
Jammu

600220

360056000 SUKSHA SHARMA Distinc 392

360056001 TANIA MANHAS 1st Div 367

360056002 TANIYA SHIVGOTRA 1st Div 359

360056003 SHIVALI CHARAK Distinc 394

360056004 SARIYU PARKASH 1st Div 358

360056005 RIDHI SHARMA Distinc 412

360056006 VAISHALI SHARMA Distinc 410

360056007 SNEHA SHAN 1st Div 367

360056008 DIVYA MANHAS Distinc 372

360056009 MAANVIKA Distinc 436

360056010 DEEPIKA PANDITA Distinc 390

360056011 ANANYA VERMA Distinc 393

360056012 HARSHITA KOUL Distinc 376

360056013 BUSHRA Distinc 417

360056014 MEHAK Reap PH CH

360056015 ANANYA MANHAS Reap CH

360056016 SIMRIN DEVI Distinc 393

360056017 SONAKSHI DUTT Distinc 447

360056018 SWATI BHAT Distinc 451

360056019 SUNANDA PANDIT Distinc 478

360056020 SHIVANSHI BAKSHI Distinc 414

360056021 RUPSEE SHARMA Distinc 394

360056022 NIHARIKA JARAL 1st Div 348
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360056023 NITYA SINGH Reap CH

360056024 MANVI CHOWDHARY Distinc 372

360056025 MRINALIKA SHARMADistinc 461

360056026 KRITIKA VERMA 1st Div 352

360056027 LAKSHITA MANHAS Distinc 418

360056028 BOOMIKA BHAT Distinc 405

360056029 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 407

360056030 AAKRITI KUMARI Distinc 484

360056031 AKSHRA THAPA Distinc 388

360056032 SUNIDHI MANHAS Distinc 384

360056033 PAVITRA BHAT Distinc 461

360056034 RISHIKA MISRI Distinc 418

360056035 MANYA ABROL 1st Div 347

360056036 KASHISH BHAT Distinc 448

360056037 VARSHA SHARMA Distinc 381

360056038 SOBIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 368

360056039 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 394

360056040 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 459

360056041 BHOOMI SALARIA 1st Div 330

360056042 SANOBER FATIMA 1st Div 319

360056043 NEELAM Distinc 409

360056044 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 375

360056045 AKSHRA DUTTA Distinc 392

360056046 SNEHA BHAGAT Distinc 388

360056047 SIYA RAJPUT Reap CH

360056048 NANDANI JAMWAL Distinc 472

360056049 SMAIRAA SHARMA Distinc 441

360056050 SHREYA BHAGAT Reap CH

360056051 BHAVNEET KAUR 1st Div 361

360056052 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 385

360056053 DEEPSHIKHA CHIB 1st Div 362

Govt Mixed Hr Sec School  Purkhoo Camp600250

360056054 MONIKA Distinc 380

360056055 TANYA SHARMA 1st Div 356

360056056 RISHU KHULLAR Reap CH BI

360056057 HIMANI SHARMA Distinc 428

360056058 ARTI DEVI Reap CH MH

360056059 SANDHYA PANDITA 1st Div 366

360056060 VANSHIKA PANDITA 1st Div 311

360056061 PUSHPA KUMARI 1st Div 357

360056062 MANSI MANHAS Reap PH CH BI

360056063 RUBAB SHABNAM Reap PH

360056064 SAKSHI 1st Div 356

360056065 MUSKAN SOTRA Reap PH CH MH

360056066 RADHA MASIH Reap PH CH BI

360056067 VAKEELO DEVI Reap CH

Anuradha Hr Sec School  Barnai Jammu600255

360056068 SANIA THAPPA 1st Div 340

360056069 VANSHIKA BHAT Reap PH

360056070 ANKITA CHOUHAN Distinc 409

360056071 SHRUTI RAINA Distinc 380

360056072 RIYA DEVI Distinc 379

360056073 MANVI SHARMA 1st Div 333

360056074 IRAM NASIR 1st Div 352

Bhartiya Shiksha Kender Higher Secondary
School Domana

600260

360056075 MUSKAN BHADWAL Distinc 404

Bright Future HSS Domana Jammu600263

360056076 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 346

360056077 SIMRAN BANGOTRA 1st Div 361

Govt Hr Sec School Domana600310

360056078 TANIKSHA Reap PH

360056079 BHAWANI JAMWAL Distinc 371

360056080 DIVANSHI DULLU 1st Div 365

360056081 KOMAL KAITH Distinc 375

360056082 PALAK BHAGAT 1st Div 327

360056083 PIYA BASSAN 1st Div 340

360056084 SHARIA CHIB 1st Div 336

360056085 KAISHALI KASHYAP Reap PH CH

360056086 PRIYA THAKUR Reap CH

360056087 SMRITI BHAGAT Reap PH CH

360056088 NIRMLA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

360056089 RITIKA Reap PH CH

360056090 HIMANI BHAU Distinc 397

360056091 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 305

360056092 PRIYANKA BASSAN Reap CH MH

360056093 SANIA Reap PH

360056094 KIRAN BHAGAT Reap PH CH MH

360056095 KAJAL KALOTRA Reap PH CH

Naveen Shiksha Kendra HSS Nagbani Jammu600344

360056096 JASMEEN RAJPUT Reap PH CH

360056097 SUPREET KOUR DE : Distinc 399

360056098 MAHI BHAU Reap PH CH MH

360056099 AVIGYA MANHAS Reap PH CH

360056100 AYOUSHI RANA 1st Div 317

360056101 MADHU ISHER Distinc 420

360056102 ANNU RAJPUT Reap PH CH ES

360056103 MEHAK CHIB 1st Div 338

360056104 HEEMANIKA DIGRA Reap PH CH

360056105 SIMRITEE BALI Reap PH CH

360056106 HRITIKA RAJ Distinc 397

Divine Light St Marys Convent School
Domana Jammu

600528

360056107 MANSI DALOTRA 1st Div 347

360056108 SAVITA DEVI Distinc 419

360056109 YASHASVI DALOTRADistinc 419

360056110 HARTIKA MANHAS Distinc 387

360056111 VANSHIKA Reap PH CH

360056112 SEWIKA BHAT Reap CH BI

Abhay HSS Muthi Jammu600252

360057000 ANCHAL DEVI Reap BN AY

360057001 RETIK SHARMA Reap GN AY PD

360057002 SAHIL SINGH Reap GN AY PD

360057003 PRABAL BHARDWAJReap GN AY

360057004 ARYAN ANAND Distinc 398

360057005 KHAYTI Distinc 401

360057006 PRIYANKA SHARMA 1st Div 344

360057007 NEEV MAGOTRA 1st Div 312

360057008 JIYA BHAT Distinc 427

360057009 GURSIMRAN ABROL Distinc 406

360057010 MANNAT SHARMA Reap PO PD

360057011 SONAMIKA SHARMA Failed

360057012 SOURAV BHAGAT 1st Div 366

360057013 KAUSHIK PANDITA Distinc 444

360057014 ANMOL RATTAN 1st Div 345

360057015 ARYAN PANDITA 1st Div 358

360057016 AKANSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 327

360057017 NEHA BRAR Reap CH

360057018 TARUN CHAMBYAL Reap PH CH

360057019 SUHANI KOUL 1st Div 345

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Muthi Jammu600318

360057020 VANDANA DEVI Distinc 371
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360057021 SHIWANI SHARMA 1st Div 303

360057022 ARYAN BHAT 1st Div 362

360057023 ABHINAV BAKSHI Distinc 461

360057024 AMIT JYOT 1st Div 306

360057025 RAGHUBIR SINGH 1st Div 304

360057026 GULSHAN BHAGAT Reap GN AY

360057027 VARUN VERMA 1st Div 343

360057028 NAKSH DUBEY Distinc 403

360057029 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 392

360057030 ARYAN KHATRI Distinc 397

360057031 LAKSHAY KUMAR Distinc 437

360057032 TARUN SINGH Distinc 443

360057033 LAKSHYA SHARMA Reap AY

360057034 KRISH VERMA 1st Div 339

360057035 RAMAN HANS 1st Div 351

360057036 VASUDEV SHARMA 1st Div 311

360057037 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 273

360057038 VARUN KUMAR Reap GN AY EP CS

360057039 MANDEEP Reap BN AY EP CS

360057040 TANIYA 2nd Div 285

360057041 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 286

360057042 SONIA 1st Div 322

360057043 DANISH SINGH Distinc 464

360057044 UJJWAL SHARMA Distinc 470

360057045 SUDHANSHU 1st Div 347

360057046 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 334

360057047 VANSH MEHRA Reap HN ED

360057048 ABHIMANYU 1st Div 311

360057049 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 336

360057050 KUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

360057051 VASU SHARMA Reap HN

360057052 HARJEET MOHAN Reap GN HN ED SS

360057053 ROHIT AHIRWAR 1st Div 359

360057054 PALAK BHAU Failed

360057055 RUKMANI DEVI Reap ED

360057056 SMIKSHA 1st Div 343

360057057 ANISH KUMAR Reap GN HN

360057058 BANDNA DEVI 2nd Div 272

360057059 SHIVANI DEVI Reap HN ED SS

360057060 SUKRITI SHARMA Distinc 454

360057061 STAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 404

360057062 AKANKSHA SHARMADistinc 389

360057063 VISHAKHA HANS Distinc 375

360057064 ROSHNI ANURAGI Distinc 389

360057065 PREETI SHARMA Reap CH

360057066 BHRITHI RAINA Distinc 412

360057067 KANANVEER Distinc 393

360057068 SHIVANG NEHRU 1st Div 359

360057069 SHIKSHA Distinc 389

360057070 RAJAN SINGH BALI 1st Div 301

360057071 ABHAY PARTAP Reap PH CH

360057072 HIMANSHU TICKOO 1st Div 316

360057073 VARUN CHOUDHARYDistinc 424

360057074 KAYA GUPTA 1st Div 330

360057075 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 408

360057076 MANAS BHAGAT 1st Div 346

360057077 DIGVIJAY SINGH 2nd Div 278

360057078 CHANDAN KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360057079 DHRUV KHAJURIA Reap PH CH MH CS

360058000 VANSHIKA BAVORIA 1st Div 329

360058001 SONIA Distinc 405

360058002 MANSHEE Reap EP

360058003 MUSKAN DEVI Reap AY

360058004 GEETIKA BALGOTRA1st Div 302

360058005 KARAN SHARMA Distinc 386

360058006 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 363

360058007 NITESH KUMAR Distinc 385

360058008 SURAJ THAKUR 1st Div 352

360058009 KARTIK PANDITA 1st Div 331

360058010 NAMAN 2nd Div 279

360058011 KANIHAIYA CHIB Reap AY EP

360058012 LOVE SHARMA Reap BN AY EP

360058013 TARUN KUMAR Reap BN EP PD

360058014 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 430

360058015 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 402

360058016 KRISHAN SINGH Reap EP

360058017 TANUSH RAINA Reap BN AY

360058018 HARSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 349

360058019 SULAKSH PARIHAR 2nd Div 283

360058020 NIKHIL KHAJURIA Reap AY

360058021 RAGHAV SHARMA Reap AY

360058022 YUVRAJ SINGH Reap GN BN EP PD

360058023 NAROTAM KUMAR Reap BN AY EP CS

360058024 BARBIE JAMWAL Distinc 482

360058025 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 432

360058026 PALAK KUMARI Distinc 435

360058027 PREETI PRADHAN Distinc 449

360058028 MANVI DEVI 1st Div 369

360058029 TAMANA KUMARI Distinc 375

360058030 TANIYA 1st Div 337

360058031 VANSHIKA MANHAS Reap HN

360058032 BHUMIKA MANHAS 2nd Div 294

360058033 JANVI MEHRA 2nd Div 267

360058034 PALAK KUMARI 1st Div 318

360058035 SANTOSH DEVI Reap ED SS

360058036 NEELAKSHI 2nd Div 279

360058037 ANU 2nd Div 278

360058038 KAJAL DEVI Reap HN SS

360058039 SIMEKSHA VERMA 1st Div 327

360058040 RAKESH KUMAR Reap GN

360058041 PRANAV DABGOTRA2nd Div 282

360058042 KANAYA VERMA 2nd Div 254

360058043 MOHIT Reap GN GG

360058044 AJAY SAROOP 1st Div 327

360058045 KHUSHI MEHRA Reap HN ED PD

360058046 AKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 270

360058047 SHAM SUNDER Failed

360058048 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 350

360058049 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN CS

360058050 DHRUB SINGH Reap HN

360058051 GOURAV BHAGAT Reap GN HN

360058052 MANEET SINGH Reap GN HN SS

360058053 DHANYA SHARMA Distinc 479

360058054 MANIKARNIKA Distinc 403

360058055 TANVI DAVGOTRA 1st Div 356

360058056 SANCHI MEHRA Distinc 395

360058057 SHIPALI DEVI Distinc 373

360058058 KAJAL BHAGAT Distinc 382

360058059 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 354

360058060 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 412

360058061 MADHAVI SHARMA Distinc 394

360058062 MEGHA BHAT Reap MH

360058063 AAYUSH SHARMA Distinc 405

360058064 VANSH CHANOTRA Distinc 371

360058065 NITIN MANHAS Distinc 385

360058066 NITIN BINDROO 1st Div 307

360058067 HARDIK KALYAN Reap CH

360058068 SUMIT BHAT Distinc 411

360058069 VINOD KUMAR Distinc 398

360058070 RETAISH RAINA 1st Div 349

360058071 ROHIT DEV SINGH Distinc 374

360058072 ARYAVEER MANHAS 1st Div 304

360058073 KRISHNA SHARMA 2nd Div 267

360058074 MUSKAN KOUL Reap PH CH MH

360058075 KUNAL RAINA Distinc 376
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360058076 MANISH PANDITA Reap CH MH

360058077 WAANI Reap MH

360058078 RASHI SALGOTRA Distinc 463

Govt Hr Sec School Jhiri Jammu600314

360059000 KOMAL KUMARI Reap EO PD

360059001 MANSI CHIB Distinc 373

360059002 SNEHA BASIN Distinc 452

360059003 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 345

360059004 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 371

360059005 BHOOMI BHAU Distinc 435

360059006 PALLAVI LANGEH Distinc 397

360059007 SANIA SHARMA Distinc 404

360059008 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 380

360059009 BIPASHA KUMARI Reap AY EO

360059010 KHUSHI BHAGAT Distinc 445

360059011 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 310

360059012 NEELAKSHI BHAGATReap PO

360059013 MANNAT DEVI Reap ED

360059014 RUPALI DEVI Reap GN PD

360059015 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 361

360059016 NEETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 312

360059017 SOHANI DEVI 1st Div 321

360059018 BHOOMI MEHRA 1st Div 305

360059019 TANIYA SANGRAL Reap PO

360059020 MAMTA RAJPUT Reap GN HN

360059021 SAKSHI MEHRA 2nd Div 285

360059022 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 320

360059023 PRACHI GUPTA Distinc 442

360059024 DIKSHA MANHAS Distinc 403

360059025 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 366

360059026 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 337

360059027 GEETA DEVI 1st Div 357

360059028 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 353

360059029 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap GN

360059030 ANAMIKA DEVI 1st Div 295

360059031 ROSHNI BHAGAT Reap EO

360059032 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 439

360059033 KRITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 346

360059034 BANDU DEVI Reap PO

360059035 SHIKHA KALOTRA Reap GN HN ED

360059036 MEENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 275

360059037 SUNEHA RANI 1st Div 306

360059038 RIYA VERMA Distinc 397

360059039 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 400

360059040 DEEPIKA MANHAS Distinc 480

360059041 NIHARIKA SINGH Distinc 415

360059042 SHIKHA DEVI Absent

360059043 SHRUTI DEVI Distinc 414

360059044 ANKITA CHIB Distinc 390

360059045 TANSHIKA MEHRA 1st Div 333

360059046 PAYAL RAJPUT 1st Div 364

360059047 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 378

360059048 MEHAK BHAGAT Reap GN

360059049 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 263

360059050 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 352

360059051 PREETI DEVI Reap PO PD

360059052 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 369

360059053 MAHI DEVI Distinc 388

360059054 VANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PO

360059055 RAVEENA DEVI Reap GN PD

360059056 MUSKAN 1st Div 314

360059057 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 317

360059058 MEHAK BHAGAT Distinc 388

360059059 NANCY RAJPUT Distinc 389

360059060 MEENAKSHI Distinc 387

360059061 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 362

360059062 KANIKA ARORA Distinc 404

360059063 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 462

360059064 SONIA DEVI Distinc 454

360059065 POOJA DEVI Distinc 429

360059066 SANIA ANGRAL Distinc 411

360059067 ARZOO KHAJURIA Distinc 396

360059068 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 417

360059069 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap PH CH

360059070 SAHIBA BARGOTRA Distinc 412

360059071 RIYA SHIVGOTRA Distinc 406

360059072 RUPALI BHAGAT 1st Div 346

360059073 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 443

360059074 NEELAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 313

Mayur Public School Kalyan Pur Jhiri600336

360059075 SIMRAN LANGEH Reap AY EO PD

360059076 HARLEEN KOUR Distinc 439

360059077 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 318

360059078 SANEHA DEVI 2nd Div 290

360059079 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 314

S Universal Hr Sec School Shama Chak
Jammu

600362

360059080 ARADHANA DEVI Distinc 476

360059081 SONIA BHAGAT Distinc 470

360059082 SONIA DEVI Distinc 424

360059083 SONALI BHAGAT Distinc 423

360059084 BINDU SHARMA Distinc 451

360059085 MOHINI DEVI Distinc 433

360059086 LAKHWINDER KOUR Distinc 471

360059087 PRABHNEET KOUR Distinc 465

360059088 VANSHIKA Distinc 460

360059089 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 419

360059090 SHAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 412

360059091 MUSKAN SANGRAL 2nd Div 288

Govt Hr Sec School Jhiri Jammu600314

360060000 ROHIT KUMAR Reap EO

360060001 KRISH SHARMA Failed

360060002 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 332

360060003 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap AY EO

360060004 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 323

360060005 GANGESHWAR Reap AY EO

360060006 JANNU SHARMA Reap EO

360060007 VIDHANT SHARMA 1st Div 311

360060008 RADHE SHAM 2nd Div 281

360060009 SHIV KUMAR Reap EO

360060010 ROHAN KUMAR Distinc 373

360060011 ARYAN KATTEL Distinc 379

360060012 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 371

360060013 SAMEER KUMAR Reap EO PD

360060014 DIVYANSH MEOCH Reap AY EO

360060015 KESHAV MANHAS 1st Div 300

360060016 JOHN BHATTI Reap AY EO

360060017 NITESH KUMAR Reap GN EO

360060018 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 358

360060019 VANSH KUMAR Reap GN EO PD

360060020 ABISHEK PANDEY 1st Div 313

360060021 KRISH KUMAR Reap EO PD

360060022 DIKSHU SHARMA Reap EO

360060023 MEHAK SHARMA Reap AY

360060024 SHUBAM KATLE 1st Div 315

360060025 SUMIT RADHE 1st Div 295

360060026 NITISH KUMAR Reap PO

360060027 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PD
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360060028 DHEERAJ GORIYA Reap EO

360060029 ADITYA JAMWAL 1st Div 319

360060030 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 320

360060031 AKASH SAMOTRA Reap PO PD

360060032 RAHUL KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

360060033 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 373

360060034 MOHIT BHAGAT 2nd Div 293

360060035 KESHAV KUMAR Reap GN HN

360060036 SAHIL SHARMA 3rd Div 231

360060037 ANKUSH BANNAL Reap PD

360060038 NIKHIL MEHRA Reap EO

360060039 TARUN MEHRA 2nd Div 282

360060040 SHIVA CHIB 2nd Div 288

360060041 ANMOL SHARMA 2nd Div 248

360060042 SOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 292

360060043 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 280

360060044 GOKUL KUMAR 2nd Div 262

360060045 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 331

360060046 BHARAT TARGOTRA 1st Div 313

360060047 NASIR UL ISLAM Reap GN ED PO PD

360060048 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 288

360060049 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 295

360060050 SAKSHAM KUMAR Reap ED PO

360060051 SURINDER KUMAR Distinc 378

360060052 LIAQAT ALI 2nd Div 269

360060053 NITIN SHARMA Reap ED PO

360060054 SANJANA KHAJURIA1st Div 348

360060055 KAWALJOT SINGH 1st Div 314

360060056 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 252

360060057 ANSHU KUMAR Reap EO

360060058 TANIYA SHARMA Reap GN

360060059 VANSH JANDIAL Failed

360060060 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 439

360060061 SHAMSHER SINGH 2nd Div 278

360060062 DANISH CHIB 1st Div 339

360060063 HARSH DEV 1st Div 354

360060064 ABHI KUMAR 2nd Div 293

360060065 BOBBY BHAGAT Distinc 384

360060066 ANSH BAWA 1st Div 319

360060067 RAHIL ANGRUAL Distinc 403

360060068 BASHU DEV Distinc 429

360060069 ARJUN KUMAR Distinc 429

360060070 GURDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 342

360060071 HARSH DEV SINGH Distinc 392

360060072 BUNTY KUMAR 1st Div 326

360060073 VIJAY KUMAR Reap CH BI

360060074 RITIK RAI Distinc 406

360060075 DHRUV KUMAR 1st Div 364

360060076 HARSHIT 1st Div 329

360060077 JASMEET SINGH 1st Div 341

360060078 NISHANT KUMAR 1st Div 310

Mayur Public School Kalyan Pur Jhiri600336

360060079 TAJVEER SINGH 2nd Div 288

360060080 NIKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 273

S Universal Hr Sec School Shama Chak
Jammu

600362

360060081 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 325

360060082 ASHISH BARAL 1st Div 330

360060083 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 315

360060084 GANESH LAL Distinc 388

360060085 HARISH KUMAR 1st Div 335

360060086 SOHAN LAL 1st Div 340

360060087 HARDIK KUMAR 1st Div 328

360060088 AMIT KATTAL 2nd Div 287

360060089 POPINDER SINGH 1st Div 312

360060090 VRINDER KUMAR 1st Div 302

360060091 AKHIL SHARMA Reap GN PD

360060092 ANKU KUMAR Reap SO PD

Unique Public School Parwah Marh Jammu600380

360061000 AYUSH SINGH Failed

Govt Model HSS Marh600665

360061001 HARMANJOT KOUR 1st Div 367

360061002 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 377

360061003 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 293

360061004 PALAK RADHA 1st Div 302

360061005 PALLAVI 1st Div 326

360061006 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 326

360061007 SHAWETA DEVI Distinc 379

360061008 KAJAL BHAGAT Distinc 422

360061009 SAKSHI BHAGAT 1st Div 357

360061010 SHAKSHI BHAGAT 1st Div 327

360061011 LAXMI CHOUDHARY Distinc 394

360061012 ASHISH DOGRA Reap EO

360061013 VIKRAM SINGH Reap BN

360061014 RISHI SANGRAL 1st Div 303

360061015 SOURAV BHAGAT 2nd Div 286

360061016 TAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 354

360061017 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 269

360061018 KHUSHI KUMARI Reap HN EO

360061019 NIDHI SHARMA Distinc 426

360061020 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 451

360061021 VAIBHAVI JALOTRA Reap HN PO

360061022 MUSKAAN BHAGAT Reap HN

360061023 SHILPI DEVI 1st Div 332

360061024 SONAM BHAGAT 1st Div 341

360061025 SUNAINA BAJJU 1st Div 353

360061026 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 392

360061027 KAJAL SHARMA Reap PO

360061028 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 367

360061029 DEEPIKA SHARMA 1st Div 366

360061030 TANIYA DEVI 2nd Div 269

360061031 RANI DEVI 1st Div 336

360061032 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

360061033 MAHI DEEP Reap GN PO

360061034 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 345

360061035 NITIKA BAJJU Distinc 409

360061036 AVNI SHARMA 1st Div 330

360061037 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 324

360061038 MANVI SHARMA 1st Div 352

360061039 VISHAKHA DEVI 1st Div 355

360061040 RISHU SHARMA Distinc 386

360061041 RADHIKA VERMA Distinc 408

360061042 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 319

360061043 MANSI RAJPUT Distinc 449

360061044 BHOOMIKA DEVI Distinc 452

360061045 RIYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 367

360061046 RUHI SHARMA 1st Div 306

360061047 TANIYA BHAGAT Distinc 404

360061048 TANIYA DEVI Failed

360061049 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 317

360061050 SHIVANI SHARMA Reap PO

360061051 VARSHA SHARMA 1st Div 325

360061052 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 318

360061053 SUKHVINDER SINGH 1st Div 307

360061054 SHUBAM SHARMA 2nd Div 292

360061055 LOYAL SHARMA 1st Div 332

360061056 BHANU PRATAP 1st Div 340

360061057 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 344

360061058 SAMEER 1st Div 344
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360061059 TANISH KUMAR Reap HN

360061060 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 305

360061061 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reap PD

360061062 SOHIL KANGOTRA 2nd Div 269

360061063 MOHIT SAKOLIA Reap HN PO

360061064 SANJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360061065 BHANU CHANDER Distinc 448

360061066 ROHIT BHAGAT Reap MH PO

360061067 MOHIT KUMAR Reap HN

360061068 MANIK THAPPA 2nd Div 288

360061069 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PO

360061070 SAGAR SANGRAL Reap HN PO

360061071 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 333

360061072 KARAN KUMAR Reap HN PO

360061073 RITIK KUMAR 1st Div 346

360061074 SHUBAM SKOLIA Reap EO

360061075 BEEPU KUMARI 1st Div 296

360061076 SUNAINA BHAGAT Distinc 377

360061077 SHRIYA SHARMA Reap EO

360061078 MAHI LANGEH 1st Div 298

360061079 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 303

360061080 KAJAL DEVI Reap PO

360061081 PRACHI Reap HN EO

360061082 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 274

360061083 JYOTI MANHAS 1st Div 328

360061084 SAMRITI VERMA Reap MH PO

360061085 RITIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 294

360061086 NAZIA BIBI Distinc 373

360061087 SHIVANI KHAJURIA Distinc 413

360061088 BHAVYA KATOCH Distinc 379

360061089 SHRUTI BHAGAT Distinc 429

360061090 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 375

360061091 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 313

360061092 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

360061093 RITIKA DEVI Distinc 392

360061094 RUHI DEVI 1st Div 327

360061095 GARO DEVI Distinc 379

360061096 SMRITI CHOUHAN 2nd Div 285

360061097 PRACHI DEVI 1st Div 322

360061098 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 356

360061099 SEYA DEVI 1st Div 319

360061100 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 389

360061101 TANSHU DEVI 1st Div 363

360061102 TEJASVI KASHIV 1st Div 340

360061103 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 391

360061104 SHIVALI KESAR Reap MH

360061105 MANSHU MEHRA Reap MH

360061106 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 368

360061107 RUBY SHARMA 1st Div 360

360061108 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 321

360061109 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 308

360061110 KHUSHI 1st Div 337

360061111 POOJA DEVI Reap CH

360061112 KARAN MEHRA 1st Div 308

360061113 NISHANT SINGH 1st Div 316

360061114 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 298

360061115 KETAN BHAGAT Reap CH MH

Govt HSS Gajansoo jammu600704

360061116 YOGESH SHARMA Reap EO

360061117 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 326

360061118 VANSHIKA SHARMA Reap GN PO

360061119 PALAK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 353

Modern Public Hr Sec School Patyali
ChakMarh

600339

360062000 SIYA BANSOTRA Distinc 408

360062001 SUHANI VERMA 1st Div 319

New Jyoti Hr Sec School Jaswan Marh600348

360062002 ADITYA DEV SINGH Distinc 387

360062003 HARSHPREET SINGH1st Div 354

360062004 MAHI CHIB 2nd Div 286

360062005 BANSHIKA KUMARI Distinc 388

360062006 BURHAN IQBAL 1st Div 336

Shakti Shiksha Kender HSS Marh Jammu600368

360062007 GURCHINTAN SINGH 1st Div 319

360062008 SNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 360

360062009 SONALI MANHAS Distinc 377

360062010 MEHAK BHAGAT 1st Div 299

360062011 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 250

360062012 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 339

360062013 SUSHEEL KUMAR 1st Div 303

360062014 VIPAN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

360062015 HIMANSHI JAGOTRA Reap SO PD

360062016 BARSHA VERMA Reap HN PD

360062017 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 311

360062018 DHRUV KUMAR Reap SO PD

360062019 UDHAV SHARMA Reap PH

360062020 ARADHYA LORIA Distinc 472

360062021 ADHYAN SINGH Distinc 422

360062022 RADHIKA SANGRAL Distinc 395

360062023 VIMAL DUTT Distinc 403

Suman Shiksha Kender Mera Mandlik Parwah
Marh

600377

360062024 ASHITA MAJOTRA Distinc 413

Unique Public School Parwah Marh Jammu600380

360062025 ROHIT CHOUHAN Reap PD

Mahant Ram Lakhan Dass Memorial School
Burj SuiJammu

600568

360062026 GOURAV SINGH Distinc 440

360062027 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 316

360062028 RUPALI VERMA Distinc 428

360062029 SAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 442

360062030 MEHAK DEVI Distinc 373

360062031 RASHU DEVI 1st Div 345

360062032 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 334

Govt Model HSS Marh600665

360062033 VISHAL 2nd Div 265

360062034 VIGYAT PANGOTRA 2nd Div 288

360062035 SHARANJEET SINGH 1st Div 368

360062036 KUNAL BHAGAT Reap AY EO

360062037 MAREED ALI 2nd Div 282

360062038 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN BN AY

360062039 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 333

360062040 SAMARTH SUKHE 1st Div 321

360062041 RISHAV KUMAR 2nd Div 293

360062042 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 337

360062043 KISHNA KUMAR Distinc 400

360062044 KESHAV BANSOTRA Distinc 392

360062045 ARJUN KUMAR Reap AY EO

360062046 SHIVAM SHARMA 1st Div 325

360062047 ANSHU KUMAR Reap BN

360062048 ABHI THAPA 2nd Div 282

360062049 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 312

360062050 AVNEET SINGH 1st Div 338

360062051 KABHI KASHYAP Reap BN AY EO PD
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360062052 SANJAY KUMAR Reap HN EO

360062053 KESHAV JAGOTRA Reap HN

360062054 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN HN EO PD

360062055 VISHAL KUMAR Reap HN PO

360062056 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN PO

360062057 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN PO

360062058 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360062059 SUNIL SAPOLIA Reap GN HN

360062060 ARVINDER SINGH Reap PH

360062061 SAMEER KUMAR 1st Div 308

360062062 JATIN KALSI 1st Div 343

360062063 BAL KRISHAN Reap CH

360062064 CHAND BASSON 2nd Div 287

360062065 AMAN CHOVER 1st Div 358

360062066 TANISH MEHRA 1st Div 333

360062067 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 320

360062068 SHUBAM THAPA 2nd Div 278

360062069 SUSHIL LAKHOTRA 2nd Div 278

360062070 SHUBAM KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360062071 KRISHNA PADHA Distinc 374

360062072 ANSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360062073 ASHISH TARGOTRA Reap CH

360062074 JAGJOT SINGH 1st Div 321

360062075 LOVISH KAITH Reap CH BI

Govt HSS Gajansoo jammu600704

360062076 GARIMA SHARMA 1st Div 311

360062077 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 334

360062078 SUMATI DEVI 1st Div 314

360062079 ARJU RAJPUT Distinc 393

360062080 KARUNA Distinc 387

360062081 DEV JYOTI 2nd Div 287

360062082 KRISH SAINI 1st Div 347

360062083 ADITYA BALI 1st Div 366

360062084 SUDHANSHU Distinc 395

360062085 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 332

360062086 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 350

360062087 RITIKA VERMA Distinc 413

360062088 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 339

360062089 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 278

360062090 TANISHA RAJPUT Reap MH

360062091 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 364

360062092 SANIA DOGRA Reap GN HN ED ES

360062093 REINA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 344

360062094 SUKHVINDER KOUR 1st Div 362

360062095 ARTI DEVI Distinc 392

360062096 TANISHA 1st Div 324

360062097 KAJAL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 345

360062098 NAMNEET KUMARI 1st Div 306

360062099 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 310

360062100 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 331

360062101 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360062102 RAGHAV SHARMA Distinc 416

360062103 JATTIN SHARMA Reap ED ES

360062104 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 257

360062105 DAKSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 239

360062106 ANSHUMAN 1st Div 312

360062107 NEHARIKA SHARMA Reap PO ES

360062108 ISHU CHOUDHARY Reap CH

360062109 KOUSHAL VERMA 1st Div 316

360062110 PARAS BHAGAT Distinc 413

360062111 RIDIKA VERMA 1st Div 323

360062112 TANIYA VERMA 1st Div 356

360062113 ARTI DEVI Distinc 421

360062114 MADHVI DEVI Reap MH

360062115 KUSHI DEVI Reap CH

Govt Hr Sec School GhouManhasan600311

360063000 RISHAV KUMAR Reap EO

360063001 MANIK ANGRAL Reap EO

360063002 KHUSHI MANHAS 1st Div 319

360063003 ARTI KAITH 1st Div 301

360063004 SHAGUN BHAGAT 1st Div 303

360063005 RANJANA Reap EO

360063006 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap AY EO

360063007 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 290

360063008 BABY KUMARI 1st Div 304

360063009 JANVI BHAU Distinc 378

360063010 EISHA DEVI Distinc 421

360063011 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 362

360063012 JANVI MAGRAL Distinc 408

360063013 NILAKSHI CHIB 1st Div 352

360063014 KHUSHI THAPA Distinc 396

360063015 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 454

360063016 SURESHA Distinc 397

360063017 ADITI MANHAS Reap GN

360063018 NIHARIKA 1st Div 367

360063019 RIYA BHARTI 1st Div 365

360063020 MADHAVI CHIB Distinc 478

360063021 RIYA MANHAS Distinc 419

360063022 DEEPIKA MEHRA 1st Div 337

360063023 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 326

360063024 NARESH 1st Div 336

360063025 AYUSH MEHRA 2nd Div 294

360063026 RAGHUNANDAN 1st Div 333

360063027 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 265

360063028 MONIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 330

360063029 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 358

360063030 SHALLY DEVI 1st Div 328

360063031 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 361

360063032 MONIKA Reap GN

360063033 MANSI Distinc 382

360063034 RUSHALI DEVI 2nd Div 288

360063035 DIKSHA Reap GN

360063036 HARMANJEET KOUR 2nd Div 284

360063037 RASHI CHIB 1st Div 301

360063038 RADHAKA DEVI Reap GN

360063039 ANSHU CHOUDHARY2nd Div 264

360063040 ANTRIKSH 1st Div 338

360063041 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 264

360063042 ATUL KAKAYLIA Reap GN HN

360063043 VARUN CHOUDHARY2nd Div 286

360063044 SANGEETA DEVI 1st Div 358

360063045 VANSH CHOUDHARYReap GN HN PD

360063046 ADITYA SINGH Reap PD

360063047 SNEHA 2nd Div 288

360063048 ARPIT SHARMA Reap EO PD

360063049 ISHA RANI 2nd Div 287

360063050 ANIKET KANOTRA Reap GN

360063051 KRISH CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 250

360063052 RITHIK SHARMA 2nd Div 267

360063053 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 317

360063054 PARSHOTAM Reap GN PD

360063055 SHIVA SALGOTRA Reap ED

360063056 AAYUSH CHIB Reap GN PO PD

360063057 SOURAV KUMAR Reap PO PD

360063058 ATUL LAKHOTRA Reap GN ED PO PD

360063059 TANIA BHAGAT 2nd Div 266

360063060 TARANDEEP SINGH Reap ED PO PD

360063061 RISHAB SINGH SAINI Reap ED PO

360063062 KRISH BHOGIA Reap GN PO

360063063 RAJESH KUMAR Reap PO PD

360063064 VISHALLY Reap ED PO
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360063065 RAJAN KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360063066 NANDITA KUMARI 2nd Div 275

360063067 KRISH KOTWAL Reap GN HN ED PO

360063068 PANKAJ BHAGAT Reap ED PD

360063069 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 261

360063070 RAJAT CHOUDHARY Reap ED

360063071 MAHIL BANGOTRA 2nd Div 250

360063072 HARJEET SANDHU 3rd Div 234

360063073 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN ED

360063074 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 241

360063075 ADITYA 2nd Div 275

360063076 JANVI CHIB Distinc 383

360063077 PRAVLEEN KOUR Distinc 414

360063078 SIMRAN Distinc 422

360063079 AKHIL SHARMA Reap CH

360063080 PARAS SHARMA Reap CH BI

360063081 MAHI CHOUDHARY Distinc 407

360063082 SHAGUN RAKWAL 1st Div 322

360063083 AYUSH BLOURIA Distinc 399

360063084 ANSHU BASSAN Reap BI

360063085 RIDHIMA BHAGAT Reap CH BI

360063086 JANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 477

360063087 ABHAY SHARMA Distinc 426

360063088 PRACHI KUMARI Distinc 389

360063089 SUPRIYA DOGRA 1st Div 344

360063090 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 361

360063091 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 296

360063092 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 396

360063093 HARSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 334

360063094 KRISHNA 1st Div 360

360063095 SHIVA KUMAR 1st Div 304

360063096 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 349

360063097 ABHAY SINGH Reap CH MH

360063098 SACHIN Reap MH

360063099 YOGESHBER SINGH Reap CH MH ES

360063100 SOURAV SINGH Failed

360063101 SUMIT KUMAR Reap CH MH

360063102 VINEET KUMAR 1st Div 295

Playway House School Pouni Chak Jammu600353

360063103 AAYANA Reap BM:FL  99

360063104 RASHMA PRADHAN Distinc 463

360063105 SHIKHA KUMARI Reap AY EP PD

360063106 JANU KUMAR 1st Div 360

360063107 SUNIDHI MEHTA 1st Div 333

360063108 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 327

360063109 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 316

360063110 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 395

360063111 PALAK BHAGAT 1st Div 317

360063112 MAHI GUPTA 2nd Div 274

360063113 SUHANI LOCH 1st Div 360

360063114 ARUSHI JAMWAL 2nd Div 285

360063115 NIKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360063116 RIDHAM SHARMA Distinc 381

360063117 RYTHEM VERMA Reap GN ED

360063118 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 291

360063119 SAMDEEP BHAGAT Distinc 403

360063120 VANSH Reap GN SO PO

360063121 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap GN SO PO

360063122 BANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 291

360063123 ANIKET SHARMA Distinc 416

360063124 TANISHQ MOTTAN 1st Div 333

360063125 ANKIT SHARMA Distinc 482

360063126 AYUSH Distinc 441

360063127 DANISH KUMAR Distinc 439

360063128 SHAVAIT PANDITA Distinc 449

360063129 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 408

360063130 SUMIT KUMAR LOCH Distinc 411

360063131 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 365

360063132 PALVI DOGRA Distinc 425

Shiv Public Hr Sec School Gho Manhasan
Seri Rakhwalan Jammu

600372

360063133 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 283

360063134 AMIT SINGH Reap SO ED PD

360063135 HARI OM JI GOURIA Reap SO ED PO

360063136 SHAMSHER SINGH 2nd Div 273

360063137 SUNIL KAITH 1st Div 322

360063138 DEEPAK RAJ 1st Div 350

360063139 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 332

360063140 ROHIT KUMAR Reap CH MH

360063141 AJAY KUMAR SODHI Reap MH

360063142 ANKUSH CHIB Reap CH MH

360063143 SUDHANSHU 2nd Div 286

360063144 SAHIL SINGH 2nd Div 284

Govt Hr Sec School GhouManhasan600311

360064000 MONIKA PANGOTRA 1st Div 301

360064001 MOHIKA DEVI Reap HN ED HY

360064002 TANIA 2nd Div 240

360064003 BHOOMI 2nd Div 258

360064004 SIYA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 260

360064005 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 295

360064006 TANU DEVI 2nd Div 292

360064007 NIKHIL CHOUHAN 2nd Div 247

360064008 KANAV 2nd Div 248

360064009 PRANAB SINGH 1st Div 308

Playway House School Pouni Chak Jammu600353

360064010 KRISH VERMA Reap GN SO ED PO

360064011 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH MH PD

Sarvodhya Public School Santra Morh Pouni
Chak

600366

360064012 KANUSH RAMPAUL 1st Div 346

360064013 ROUNAK KUMAR 1st Div 352

360064014 MANIK BHAGAT 1st Div 360

360064015 VINAY SAINI Reap EP

360064016 SAMIKSHA PANDITA Distinc 444

360064017 SUNEHA BHAGAT Distinc 469

360064018 ABISHTA PANDITA Distinc 425

360064019 ARCHIT PANDITA Reap GN AY

360064020 AMIT SINGH Reap EP

360064021 AVNEET SINGH 1st Div 357

360064022 HARPREET SINGH 1st Div 314

360064023 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 319

360064024 RAJVEER SINGH Distinc 420

360064025 GURLEEN SINGH Reap SO PO

360064026 CHANVEER SINGH Reap SO

360064027 KAMALJEET Reap SO PO

360064028 GAMAN SINGH 2nd Div 281

360064029 SUNIL CHOUDHARY Reap SO PO

360064030 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 311

360064031 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 346

360064032 CHAHAT BADYAL Distinc 467

360064033 RITIKA DOGRA Distinc 389

360064034 GURSHEEN KOUR 1st Div 358

360064035 LAXMI SALARIA Distinc 422

360064036 SRISHTI SHARMA 1st Div 303

360064037 RUHI 1st Div 319

360064038 PARASVEER SINGH 1st Div 364

360064039 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 318

360064040 SUHANI RAJPUT Distinc 449

360064041 GURSEERAT KAUR Distinc 459
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360064042 SIMRAN RAINA Reap ED PO PD

360064043 ARYAN BHAGAT Reap PH CH MH

360064044 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 345

360064045 LOVESH BHAGAT Reap PH MH

360064046 MANDEEP Reap CH MH

360064047 SAGAR SODHI Reap CH MH

360064048 DHEERAJ BHAGAT Reap PH MH

360064049 MUKESH KHULLAR Reap PH CH MH

360064050 KRITIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 315

360064051 TANYA KATTYAL Distinc 376

360064052 URBASHI 1st Div 363

360064053 ANAMICA MATTOO Reap CH

360064054 SANJHONI 1st Div 368

360064055 SRIYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 346

360064056 KUDRAT DEVI Reap CH MH

360064057 TANISHKA DOGRA Reap PH

Shiv Public Hr Sec School Gho Manhasan
Seri Rakhwalan Jammu

600372

360064058 RAMIT SAINI 1st Div 309

360064059 TARANPREET SINGHReap AY EP PD

360064060 PRANAV KUMAR Reap AY

360064061 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 479

360064062 DIVYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 451

360064063 SUNAKSHI RAJPUT Distinc 393

360064064 RADHIKA SAINI Distinc 458

360064065 MANJOT KOUR Distinc 456

360064066 TAMMANA DEVI Distinc 408

360064067 KRITIKA SALARIA Reap SO GG

360064068 SUPRIYA RAKWAL Distinc 398

360064069 SHRIYA BHAU Distinc 412

360064070 SHAKTI DEVI Distinc 433

360064071 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 391

360064072 PRIYA CHIB 1st Div 326

360064073 SONIA DEVI Reap SO PO

360064074 KUSHI CHIB Reap PO

360064075 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 305

360064076 KHUSHI 1st Div 321

360064077 BHAWNA BHAU 1st Div 313

360064078 ISHANA SHARMA Reap MH

360064079 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 351

360064080 UMANG SHARMA Distinc 384

360064081 BHAWNA MEHRA Distinc 376

360064082 KANCHAN SAINI Reap SO PO PD

360064083 ADITYA KUMAR Distinc 469

360064084 ARUN SINGH Distinc 370

360064085 PRABJOT SINGH 1st Div 323

360064086 GULSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360064087 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 351

360064088 SHIVANSH SHARMA Distinc 383

360064089 UDHAY SHARMA Distinc 374

360064090 YAQOOB KHAN 2nd Div 288

360064091 JAIWARDHAN SINGHReap SO GG PD

360064092 GAGANDEEP Reap SO PO

360064093 MANDEEP SINGH Reap SO GG PO PD

360064094 KANHIYA SHARMA Reap SO GG PO PD

360064095 UDHAMDEV SINGH Reap GN GG PO

360064096 AVINASH CHOUHAN Reap GN SO GG

360064097 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 327

360064098 ANSHU KUMAR Reap SO PO

360064099 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 335

360064100 KRISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 443

360064101 GOURI SHARMA Distinc 411

360064102 TANIQSHA DOGRA Distinc 380

360064103 MANI SHARMA 1st Div 329

360064104 TANIYA 1st Div 318

360064105 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH MH

360064106 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 395

360064107 PREETY THAPA Distinc 381

360064108 KASHISH SAINI Distinc 388

360064109 MADHAVI Distinc 403

360064110 MEHAK MEHRA 1st Div 317

360064111 RANJANA KUMARI Distinc 377

360064112 ANURADHA Reap PH CH

360064113 SHIVALI Reap CH

360064114 CHETNA CHIB Reap PH CH

360064115 SHIVALI VERMA 2nd Div 283

360064116 BANEET KOUR 1st Div 320

360064117 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 369

360064118 SANNA BHAT 1st Div 348

360064119 AVANTIKA BHAU 1st Div 308

360064120 SHUB PARTAP 1st Div 350

360064121 VANSH SINGH CHIB Reap PH CH MH PD

360064122 KESHAV SINGH Distinc 371

360064123 ROHIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 358

360064124 MADHAV RAJ 1st Div 325

360064125 SOURAV Reap PH

360064126 PRINCE KUMAR 2nd Div 279

360064127 LOVISH KUMAR Distinc 456

360064128 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 435

360064129 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap PH CH

360064130 VIKAS KUMAR 1st Div 366

360064131 HARSH CHOUHAN Distinc 396

360064132 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 319

360064133 NAVJOT SINGH Reap CH

360064134 ASHISH KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

360064135 UDHAY SINGH Distinc 371

360064136 ASHISH KUMAR Reap CH

360064137 VAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 359

360064138 NITIN SINGH Failed

360064139 CHARANJEET SINGH2nd Div 294

360064140 DHRUV CHOUDHARY1st Div 305

Sai Shyam Public Higher Secondary School
Gho Manhasan Jammu

600574

360064141 YUVRAJ MEHRA Reap MH

360064142 SAHIL SINGH Reap SO

Govt Hr Sec School Gharota Jammu600324

360065000 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 295

360065001 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 309

360065002 MANNAT KUMAR 1st Div 327

360065003 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 275

360065004 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 310

360065005 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 330

360065006 SHIVAM PALHOTRA 1st Div 329

360065007 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 363

360065008 ANU DEVI Distinc 407

360065009 VANSH CHARGOTRADistinc 381

360065010 RUPALI GUPTA Distinc 437

360065011 KAJAL BHAGAT 1st Div 353

360065012 GUDIA DEVI 1st Div 355

360065013 GOKUL BALDOTRA Reap MH PD

360065014 ISHA BALGOTRA Distinc 378

360065015 ADITYA Distinc 417

360065016 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 304

360065017 NARESH SINGH 2nd Div 289

360065018 VANSH SINGH 2nd Div 283

360065019 RAGINI BALGOTRA 1st Div 357

360065020 PRIYA BHARTI Reap ED

360065021 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 334

360065022 MEHAK LANGEH Distinc 376

360065023 TAMANA KUMARI Distinc 397

360065024 NANDHANI SHARMA 1st Div 315

360065025 MANISHA DEVI Reap ED
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360065026 HIMANSHI BHAGAT Reap ED IV

360065027 SHRUTI DEVI 1st Div 353

360065028 SHIPALI RAJPUT 2nd Div 292

360065029 TANIA DEVI Reap GN

360065030 NARESH MANHAS Reap GN HN

360065031 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 263

360065032 SAKSHI DEVI Reap MH

360065033 SIMRAN RAJPUT 1st Div 368

360065034 PRACHI DEVI Distinc 374

360065035 HARJINDER SINGH 1st Div 354

360065036 NIKHIL BALGOTRA 1st Div 333

360065037 TANNU BHAGAT 1st Div 348

360065038 KRISHNA PANDAY 1st Div 296

360065039 RUSHAL SINGH Reap GN ED

360065040 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 352

360065041 VARUN SHARMA Reap MH ED

360065042 ANSH GUPTA Reap GN ED

360065043 RANI DEVI Reap ED

360065044 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 327

360065045 ABHISHEK THAPA Reap GN HN

360065046 RASHI BALGOTRA 1st Div 340

360065047 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 279

360065048 SURESH PANJALIA Reap GN

360065049 TAMANA DEVI Reap ED

360065050 MANSI KUMARI 1st Div 325

360065051 REEMA RAJPUT Reap MH

360065052 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 341

360065053 NATASHA Distinc 428

360065054 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 1st Div 322

360065055 ARYAN VERMA 1st Div 342

360065056 RUDHAR SHARMA Distinc 395

360065057 MOHIT KUMAR Reap CH

360065058 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 350

360065059 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 353

360065060 MANIK DOGRA Reap GN PH CH MH

360065061 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 361

360065062 TRIVI KARMA Reap PH BI

360065063 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 326

360065064 KESHAV BANSOTRA 1st Div 316

360065065 RIYA LANGEH Reap MH

360065066 SONIA SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360065067 NIKHIL VERMA 1st Div 309

360065068 KAVISH KUMAR 1st Div 369

360065069 TANISH Reap PH CH MH

360065070 SURYAVANSH Reap PH CH

360065071 ASHISH PAWAR Reap PH BI

360065072 MANIK VERMA Reap PH CH MH

360065073 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH

360065074 RAJIV BALGOTRA 2nd Div 270

Sukrala Bhawani HSS Dharam Khoo Jammu600376

360065075 MALLVI SHARMA Distinc 399

360065076 RIDHIMA RAJPUT 1st Div 333

360065077 RADHIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 336

Chenab Valley Public School Ranjan  Bhalwal
Jammu

600591

360065078 DANESHWAR SINGH Distinc 429

360065079 ANKUR GUPTA Distinc 445

360065080 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 353

360065081 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 318

360065082 MAHESH SINGH Distinc 388

360065083 SUMIT GADGOTRA Reap GN AY PD

360065084 JIYA 2nd Div 291

360065085 YOGESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 310

360065086 MANNAT CHIB Distinc 400

360065087 UZMA CHOUDHARY Reap GN UD ED

360065088 FOZIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 347

360065089 ARUN RANA 1st Div 298

360065090 MANVI BANAL 1st Div 339

360065091 ARTI SHARMA Distinc 413

360065092 VIDHI PURI 1st Div 336

360065093 VARISHAV 1st Div 334

360065094 ADITYA KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360065095 MOHD TANVEER 2nd Div 270

360065096 SUHANI JAMWAL 1st Div 311

360065097 TEHMINA BEGUM Distinc 378

360065098 VIKAS SINGH Distinc 379

360065099 MEHAK LANGEH Distinc 441

360065100 MEHAK GURNDWAL Distinc 444

360065101 AANYA BALGOTRA Distinc 447

360065102 DHRUBH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360065103 SAHIL SINGH Distinc 427

360065104 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 326

360065105 SABIYA AKHTER Distinc 373

360065106 ANJALI VERMA Reap PD

360065107 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 307

360065108 HARISH KUMAR 1st Div 324

360065109 RUBIA AKHTER 2nd Div 293

360065110 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 417

360065111 SONEHA KUMARI Distinc 407

360065112 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 470

360065113 SHIVANI JAMWAL 1st Div 365

360065114 ARUSHI VERMA Distinc 373

360065115 HIMANSHU CHIB Distinc 370

360065116 PRAGATI SHARMA Reap CH

360065117 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 321

360065118 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 438

360065119 RIYA BALOTRA Distinc 391

360065120 NAVAYA SHARMA Distinc 458

360065121 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 420

360065122 MANSH SHARMA Reap EO

360065123 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 280

360065124 ARTI DEVI Reap HN

Govt Hr Sec School Rabta Jammu600319

360066000 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 409

360066001 ARPNA Distinc 403

360066002 FARAQUAT ALI 1st Div 355

360066003 MOHD NADEEM Reap GN AY EP

360066004 REETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 309

360066005 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 360

360066006 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 371

360066007 SONIA VERMA 2nd Div 268

360066008 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 333

360066009 BANSHU DEVI Reap SS

360066010 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 306

360066011 SANJANA SHARMA Reap ED SS

360066012 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 300

360066013 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 285

360066014 SARITA SHARMA Reap SS

360066015 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 312

360066016 SAHIMA BIBI 2nd Div 256

360066017 RUKSAR BIBI 1st Div 316

360066018 PARVEEN BIBI Reap SS

360066019 NAZRA BIBI 2nd Div 261

360066020 SHAHEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 293

360066021 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 367

360066022 MANAKSHI ATTRI 1st Div 319

360066023 TANIA DOGRA Reap GN PO

360066024 TANU SHARMA 1st Div 304

360066025 SIMRAN SHARMA Reap GN PO

360066026 YASAR HAMEED 2nd Div 276

360066027 SAHIL SINGH Reap HN ED PO PD
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360066028 MOHD SHABIR Reap GN UD PO

360066029 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 325

360066030 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2nd Div 256

360066031 SOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 285

360066032 SOURAV VERMA 2nd Div 271

360066033 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 284

360066034 AMIT SHARMA Reap GN SS

360066035 IRFAN ALI 2nd Div 275

360066036 SABAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 259

360066037 KRISHAN LAL 2nd Div 267

360066038 SHUBHAM SHARMA Reap GN SS

360066039 TAMREEN BIBI 2nd Div 282

360066040 ROZIA BIBI Reap ED SS PD

360066041 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 301

360066042 SHRIYA RAINA 1st Div 349

360066043 KHUSHMEET KOUR 1st Div 323

360066044 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 298

360066045 TARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 275

360066046 IRFAN MALIK 1st Div 353

360066047 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 308

360066048 NARINDER SINGH 2nd Div 271

360066049 RAGUVEER 1st Div 308

360066050 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 322

360066051 MOHD AKRAM 1st Div 348

360066052 SAHID ALI 1st Div 342

Govt Higher Secondary School Keri Bhalwal
Jammu

600697

360066053 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 298

360066054 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 300

360066055 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 344

360066056 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 349

360066057 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 286

360066058 ANIL SINGH 1st Div 321

360066059 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 400

360066060 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 392

360066061 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 337

360066062 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 356

360066063 SKINDER SINGH 2nd Div 287

360066064 TARUN KUMAR Reap PO

360066065 SANJIT KUMAR 2nd Div 246

360066066 MOHD IFRAN 1st Div 324

360066067 MAMTA DEVI Reap GN PO PD

360066068 RENU DEVI Reap GN PO

360066069 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 290

360066070 SHAVANA BEGHUM 2nd Div 283

360066071 RIYA DEVI Distinc 391

360066072 RUBINA BIBI Distinc 378

360066073 KOMAL DEVI Distinc 380

360066074 SOFIA BIBI Distinc 370

360066075 TEENA VERMA 1st Div 330

360066076 TAJAYA BEGAM 1st Div 334

360066077 KESHAV SADOTRA 1st Div 351

360066078 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 297

360066079 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 324

360066080 JASMANA 1st Div 350

360066081 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 291

Govt Hr Sec School Camp Nagrota600249

360067000 SYED MASRAT Reap GN PO

Govt Girls Model  HSS Kandoli Nagrota600284

360067001 HANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 438

360067002 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 437

360067003 GARIMA SUDHIR Distinc 370

360067004 PALAK SEHGAL 1st Div 325

360067005 DIKSHA KOUL 1st Div 337

360067006 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 348

360067007 DIKSHA JAMWAL 1st Div 348

360067008 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 295

360067009 TAMANA SHARMA Distinc 456

360067010 YASHASVI BHAT Distinc 379

360067011 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 274

360067012 SAVITA GOSWAMI 1st Div 353

360067013 POOJA SHARMA Reap PO ES

360067014 SUBI PARVEEN Distinc 385

360067015 ANKAKSHA THAKUR Distinc 426

360067016 RAJ KUMARI 2nd Div 283

360067017 SHWEENA Distinc 400

360067018 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 392

360067019 SIMMY SHARMA Distinc 382

360067020 JASNEY SHARMA 1st Div 324

360067021 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 312

360067022 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 274

360067023 BHARTI SHARMA 1st Div 332

360067024 REETU DEVI 2nd Div 280

360067025 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 279

360067026 TANIA KOSAR 2nd Div 277

360067027 POOJA VERMA Distinc 405

360067028 SALONI SHARMA Reap EO

360067029 POONAM RANI 1st Div 358

360067030 SHIPALI THAKUR Reap EO PO

360067031 SHABNAM AKHTAR 1st Div 367

360067032 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 347

360067033 NIHARIKA SHARMA Reap EO

360067034 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 331

360067035 SIMRAN THAPPA Distinc 397

360067036 MANSHU DEVI Distinc 380

360067037 PREYIA DEVI Distinc 449

360067038 SHIVALI RANA Distinc 416

360067039 RAFIA CHOUDHARY Reap EO

360067040 SILVE SHARMA 1st Div 359

360067041 NENA 1st Div 356

360067042 PRENIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

360067043 AARTI SHARMA Reap PO

360067044 DISHA DEVI Distinc 406

360067045 BHARTI KUMARI 1st Div 360

360067046 VISHAKHA DEVI Reap GG PO

360067047 SADIA AKHTER 1st Div 332

360067048 DEEPIKA MANKOTIA 1st Div 347

360067049 STAKSHI Reap GG PO

360067050 ROSHNI SHARMA Distinc 415

360067051 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 336

360067052 NISHA KUMARI 2nd Div 290

360067053 SAMIKSHA BANHAL Distinc 426

360067054 TAMNNA THAKUR 1st Div 333

360067055 SAMREEN BIBI Reap PO

360067056 FARZANA KOUSAR 1st Div 315

360067057 ARADHANA DEVI 1st Div 302

360067058 BHUMI PANDITA Reap EO GG PO ES

360067059 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 289

360067060 RASHI DEVI 1st Div 360

360067061 RONAK KUMARI Reap EO

360067062 KRITI DEVI Distinc 399

360067063 RUBIA AKHTER Distinc 376

360067064 SHAFEEKA 2nd Div 287

360067065 NITASHA VERMA Reap GG

360067066 SAMRITI SHARMA Distinc 393

360067067 NAHIDA SHAHEEN Reap GN EO GG PO

360067068 POONAM 1st Div 295

360067069 MANIYA KALOO Reap PO

360067070 SONA KUMARI Reap GN GG PO

360067071 ASIMA BANOO Distinc 396

360067072 JANVI CHALOTRA Distinc 468
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360067073 ZEENAT BEGUM Distinc 399

360067074 PRACHI SAHNI Distinc 424

360067075 SHIKHA KALOTRA Distinc 439

360067076 SIMRAN 1st Div 338

360067077 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 354

360067078 SHAGUN TICKOO Distinc 378

360067079 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 354

360067080 SANIA KUNDAL 1st Div 349

360067081 RISHIKA DEVI Distinc 409

360067082 AFSANA BIBI 1st Div 358

360067083 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 345

360067084 SHAZIA RASHID 1st Div 348

360067085 SAPNA SHARMA 1st Div 305

360067086 NANCY 1st Div 354

360067087 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 317

360067088 BUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 303

360067089 RADHIKA 1st Div 318

360067090 TANVI Reap PH CH

360067091 PRIYA ATRI 2nd Div 293

360067092 SIMRAN 1st Div 330

360067093 SHIVANI DEVI Reap PH CH

360067094 PIRAYANSHI 1st Div 324

360067095 SEEMA Reap PH CH BI ES

360067096 JOTI THAKUR 1st Div 366

360067097 SUKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 317

360067098 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 340

360067099 KANVI SHIVYAL 1st Div 347

360067100 KARITIKA VERMA 1st Div 344

360067101 ANJALI RANI Reap MH

360067102 SAPNA 1st Div 317

360067103 SADHANA WAZIR 1st Div 336

360067104 POOJA DEVI Reap GN CH MH

360067105 POOJA DEVI Distinc 377

360067106 SHALIKA KOTWAL Distinc 433

360067107 MUSKAN Reap GN CH

360067108 ISHIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 333

360067109 MAMTA DEVI Reap PH

360067110 MEHAK DUTT Reap MH

360067111 PALAK DEVI Reap PH

Govt Hr Sec School Gundla600291

360067112 RUBBY DEVI 1st Div 310

360067113 CHANDNI DEVI 1st Div 306

360067114 RAGHAVI DEVI 1st Div 356

360067115 SUFIA BIBI Reap SO

360067116 PARUL SHARMA Reap PH MH

Govt Higher Sec School Marh Zone Dansal600596

360067117 RASHU DEVI 1st Div 311

360067118 DIKSHA RAJPUT Distinc 413

360067119 ANJALI DEVI Reap PO

360067120 PRIYA THAPA Reap ED ES

360067121 MAMTA THAKUR 1st Div 340

360067122 PALVI SHARMA Reap PO ES

360067123 NEHA DEVI Reap PO

360067124 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 333

360067125 ADITY VERMA Distinc 376

360067126 KHUSHALI DEVI 1st Div 303

360067127 PREETI DEVI Reap GN PH ES

360067128 RADHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 280

Govt Girls Model  HSS Kandoli Nagrota600284

360068000 SARVJEET SINGH 2nd Div 292

360068001 IBRAR CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

360068002 SANDEEP MANHAS 2nd Div 280

360068003 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap EO ED PD

360068004 RAHUL KUMAR Reap HN PO

360068005 HARISH BANGOTRA 1st Div 320

360068006 NASIR 1st Div 305

360068007 TAHIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 294

360068008 SHAKTI KUMAR Reap HN PO PD

360068009 AYUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 261

360068010 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PO

360068011 FARMAN ALI Reap EO ED PO

360068012 ZAHID AHMED 1st Div 305

360068013 MOHD ZAHID 1st Div 348

360068014 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 472

360068015 CHAITANYA Distinc 379

360068016 VARDHAN SINGH 1st Div 352

360068017 ARUN DEV SLATHIA 1st Div 307

360068018 DANISH SHARMA Reap EO GG

360068019 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap EO GG

360068020 TARUN GILL 2nd Div 262

360068021 AVILAKSH SHARMA Reap HN GG PO

360068022 SURYA DEV SINGH 1st Div 313

360068023 SHEETAL SINGH Distinc 399

360068024 ASEEM AHMED 1st Div 296

360068025 JANU HANS 1st Div 344

360068026 AKHIL SINGH 1st Div 340

360068027 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 314

360068028 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 271

360068029 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360068030 PARAS Reap GG

360068031 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 388

360068032 PRATHAM KUMAR 1st Div 329

360068033 PIYUSH CHARAK 1st Div 356

360068034 TALIB HUSSAIN Reap GG ES

360068035 SADDAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 329

360068036 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 331

360068037 NAVEED AHMED Reap EO GG PD

360068038 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 328

360068039 BILAL AHMED Reap GN ED PO ES

360068040 NAZAKAT ALI Reap EO GG

360068041 SIYAD CHOUDHARY Reap EO

360068042 SUMEER SHOKAT Reap GN EO ED

360068043 PARVEZ AHMED Failed

360068044 ANIKESH SHARMA Distinc 386

360068045 NITTIN VERMA 1st Div 296

360068046 GURPREET SINGH Distinc 413

360068047 ABHAY 1st Div 333

360068048 NITIN SAHU 2nd Div 281

360068049 AYUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 263

360068050 SURYA KUMAR Reap EO GG

360068051 AJAZ AHMAD Failed

360068052 GOUTAM Reap GG PO

360068053 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 300

360068054 MOHD UMAR Reap EO

360068055 DHAMAN Reap HN PO ES

360068056 HARSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 308

360068057 JOGINDER KUMAR 1st Div 329

360068058 KRITI SAINI Reap EO PO

360068059 DIKSHA DEVI Reap EO GG

360068060 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 314

360068061 DARSHANA DEVI Reap EO PO

360068062 MANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 281

360068063 POOJA DEVI Reap GG PO

360068064 VARUN GILL Reap EO PO

360068065 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 418

360068066 AKSHAT BHARDWAJDistinc 409

360068067 KAOUSHAL KUMAR 1st Div 348

360068068 USMAN 1st Div 342

360068069 DHRUV SHARMA Reap PH CH

360068070 MANDEEP SINGH Reap CH
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360068071 VIJAY SINGH 1st Div 364

360068072 GORAV KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360068073 ADITYA JAMWAL Distinc 389

360068074 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 357

360068075 KESHAV VERMA Distinc 382

360068076 SHUBAM 1st Div 346

360068077 GOTAM SINGH 2nd Div 294

360068078 ANIRUDH SHARMA 1st Div 307

360068079 NADEEM 2nd Div 285

360068080 UDHAY PANDITA Distinc 396

360068081 ARNAV SETHI 1st Div 353

360068082 KULDEEP RAJ Distinc 370

360068083 PARUL SINGH 1st Div 361

360068084 ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

360068085 MANIK SINGH 1st Div 296

360068086 JATIN GOSWAMI 1st Div 320

360068087 AYAN UL AKHLAQ 1st Div 332

360068088 VIKRANT SINGH Distinc 406

360068089 ENOCK BHATTI Reap ES

360068090 TUFAIL ALAM BUTT Distinc 389

360068091 ARJUN DEV SINGH Distinc 422

360068092 RAJAT KUMAR Distinc 374

360068093 MICHAEL Reap CH ES

360068094 DAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 368

360068095 YASH RAJ VERMA 1st Div 350

Govt Hr Sec School Gundla600291

360068096 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 394

360068097 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 342

360068098 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 371

360068099 NASIB ALI 1st Div 321

360068100 JAVED AHMED Reap SO ES

360068101 MOHD RAZAQ Reap ES

360068102 MOHD RAZAQ 2nd Div 294

360068103 SHABIR AHMED Reap ES

360068104 ATUL SHARMA Reap HN PO ES

360068105 SUMIT 1st Div 357

360068106 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 320

Govt Higher Sec School Marh Zone Dansal600596

360068107 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

Govt HSS Camp Jagti Nagrota Jammu600667

360069000 RIDDHIMA ZUTSHI Distinc 380

360069001 AMISHA SEHGAL 1st Div 314

360069002 MEENAKSHI KAW 1st Div 296

360069003 ANU AMRITA ZADOO 1st Div 330

360069004 SUKHPREET KOUR Distinc 422

360069005 VANSHIKA BHAT Distinc 439

360069006 PALAK CHOPRA Distinc 441

360069007 JATIN KISROO 1st Div 316

360069008 SHIVA SHAN 2nd Div 270

360069009 ROHAN BHAT 1st Div 350

360069010 MAYUR PANDITA 1st Div 332

360069011 MANU THAKUR Distinc 441

360069012 MANAS PANDITA 1st Div 357

360069013 BHAVISH BHAT 1st Div 304

360069014 KARTIK KOUL 1st Div 341

360069015 PARTH KOUL Distinc 394

360069016 TUSHAR KUMAR 1st Div 315

360069017 PARAS KUMAR 1st Div 301

360069018 ANKIT SINGH Distinc 397

360069019 SURAJ BHAT Reap BN PD

360069020 JASWINDER SINGH Reap GN

360069021 ANKIT PANDIT Reap AY

360069022 RADHIKA BALI Reap BN AY

360069023 CHAHAT RAINA 2nd Div 251

360069024 DIKSHA ZADOO 2nd Div 273

360069025 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 259

360069026 SIMRITI RAINA Reap GN HN ED

360069027 KHUSHI RAINA Reap GN ED PO ES

360069028 KOMAL TICKOO Reap PO

360069029 AKASH NATH 1st Div 348

360069030 KOMAL PANDITA Reap GN PO

360069031 MANJU PANDIT Reap PO

360069032 RADHIKA RAINA 1st Div 313

360069033 MOHD REHAAN Reap PO PD

360069034 ABJEET SINGH 1st Div 347

360069035 ISHMEET SINGH 2nd Div 287

360069036 RUDRAKSHI KOUL Distinc 440

360069037 DAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 329

360069038 DHANWIN KOUL Distinc 422

360069039 SAHIL KOUL Reap PH CH MH

360069040 ROOPANSH DHAR 2nd Div 286

360069041 DEVESH RAINA Failed

360069042 NITTAN PANDITA Reap PH CH

360069043 PARAS RAINA 1st Div 366

360069044 PRANAY KOUL Reap PH

360069045 SUJAL THAKUR Distinc 384

360069046 KUSHANG KOUL Reap PH CH

360069047 SHARWAN BHAT Distinc 421

360069048 SIMRAN KOUL Reap CH

360069049 ANSH RAINA Distinc 379

360069050 DAVIK RAINA 1st Div 320

360069051 ERA RAINA Reap PH CH MH

360069052 AYUSH KOUL 1st Div 329

360069053 MEHUL PANDITA Distinc 387

360069054 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 334

360069055 AYUSH KOUL 1st Div 344

360069056 ADITYA PANDIT 1st Div 351

360069057 AKASHI KOUL Distinc 442

360069058 PARTH BHAT Distinc 418

360069059 CHAVI SHALLA Reap GN PH CH BI

360069060 SAKSHAM PANDITA 1st Div 368

360069061 VANSHIKA SHIBYAL 1st Div 320

360069062 TARUN NATENDRA 1st Div 369

360069063 SONY KOUL Reap PH CH BI ES

360069064 SAHIL BHAN Reap PH CH MH PD

360069065 NILESH BHAT Reap CH MH PD

360069066 SUHANI 1st Div 307

360069067 MAYANK BHAT Reap PH CH

360069068 TANISHA RAINA Distinc 441

360069069 KALASH RAZDAN Reap PH CH

360069070 CHAHAT ZALPURI Distinc 451

360069071 KHUSHBOO KHERA 1st Div 342

360069072 TANVI DHAR Distinc 392

360069073 SHRUTI PANDITA 1st Div 354

360069074 HIMANSHI RAINA Distinc 386

360069075 TANISHA BHAT Reap PH CH MH

Govt Hr Sec School Mandal Phallian600316

360070000 SAKSHI KUMARI Distinc 401

360070001 SONIA KUMARI Distinc 448

360070002 NAMARTA DEVI 1st Div 338

360070003 SIMRAN BHAGAT 1st Div 361

360070004 SALONI DIGRA 1st Div 337

360070005 SHALLU 1st Div 352

360070006 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 302

360070007 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 281

360070008 DIVYA DEVI Reap EO

360070009 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap EO

360070010 SNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 307
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360070011 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 401

360070012 ISHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 349

360070013 SUMIT SETH Distinc 379

360070014 ANSHU BAJALA Distinc 418

360070015 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 408

360070016 KRISHAN SINGH 1st Div 322

360070017 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 369

360070018 RAGHAV KUMAR 1st Div 317

360070019 PANKAJ Distinc 381

360070020 KESHAV SHARMA Reap EO

360070021 TANISH VERMA 2nd Div 285

360070022 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 306

360070023 ARJUN KUMAR Reap EO

360070024 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 309

360070025 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 314

360070026 AMANJEET SINGH Distinc 374

360070027 SUVANSH SHARMA Distinc 381

360070028 RAGHUVANSH 2nd Div 286

360070029 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 316

360070030 RADHA RANI Distinc 404

360070031 SUDIKSHA KUMARI Distinc 387

360070032 NANDNI MANHAS 1st Div 366

360070033 RANJU KUMARI Distinc 382

360070034 SUNITA SHARMA 1st Div 311

360070035 NISHA BHAGAT Reap GN

360070036 MEHAK KUMARI Distinc 387

360070037 NEERU DEVI Distinc 375

360070038 TANIA BHAGAT 1st Div 324

360070039 SONALI 1st Div 332

360070040 KHEM LATA 1st Div 354

360070041 ANU KUMARI Distinc 412

360070042 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 343

360070043 TANSHU BHAGAT 1st Div 330

360070044 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 386

360070045 MADHVI 1st Div 310

360070046 DIKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 358

360070047 PAYAL BALA 1st Div 350

360070048 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 304

360070049 SHAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 359

360070050 KOMAL KUMARI 1st Div 304

360070051 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 346

360070052 ISHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360070053 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 260

360070054 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 339

360070055 NITIN KUMAR Distinc 414

360070056 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 336

360070057 SUMER KUMAR Distinc 370

360070058 NEERAJ 2nd Div 272

360070059 SURESH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360070060 ABHI LALOTRA 1st Div 308

360070061 RATISH KUMAR 1st Div 329

360070062 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 290

360070063 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 299

360070064 GEETIKA DEVI 1st Div 356

360070065 MONIKA DEVI Reap SO PD

360070066 SNEHA BHATTI Failed

360070067 KANTA DEVI 1st Div 302

360070068 ANKITA BANSOTRA Failed

360070069 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 346

360070070 SANJANA KUMARI 2nd Div 276

360070071 SANIA MOTTAN 1st Div 297

360070072 VIVEK BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

360070073 PAYAL SAINI 1st Div 314

360070074 AVNEET KOUR Distinc 418

360070075 ANKITA Distinc 384

360070076 ANJEM SUHANI Distinc 382

360070077 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 344

360070078 MUSKAN BHAGAT Distinc 398

360070079 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 382

360070080 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 375

360070081 SHARIYA Distinc 391

360070082 TANIA DEVI Distinc 411

360070083 DIVYANSHI Distinc 397

360070084 NEETU SANGRAL Distinc 376

360070085 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 399

360070086 NAMIKA Distinc 387

360070087 SHIVANI MAJOTRA 1st Div 362

360070088 MRIDUL SHARMA Distinc 390

360070089 ANAMIKA Distinc 453

360070090 NAMAN RAKWAL 1st Div 369

360070091 AMAN DATTA 1st Div 324

360070092 JATIN KUMAR 1st Div 330

360070093 SAWAN KUMAR Distinc 373

360070094 TARUN SLATHIA 1st Div 352

360070095 TUSSAR KUMAR 1st Div 318

360070096 VANSHJEET SINGH 1st Div 331

360070097 BHAVISHYA BADYALDistinc 380

360070098 SAMAR Distinc 374

360070099 SUVANSH SHARMA Distinc 421

360070100 SAKSHI SANDHU 1st Div 327

360070101 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 340

360070102 ANUCROSH PROACH1st Div 336

360070103 JASKARAN SINGH 1st Div 317

360070104 LAXMI RAJPUT 1st Div 334

360070105 SANJEEV KUMAR Reap CH
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360071000 JASBIR SINGH Reap HN EO

360071001 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 321

360071002 PRANAV MANKOTIA Distinc 410

360071003 VISHAL SINGH Reap EO GG

360071004 AYAAN KASHYAP 2nd Div 266

360071005 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 285

360071006 NIRBAY SINGH Reap EO PD

360071007 LAKSHAY MAHAJAN Distinc 383

360071008 ADYITA Reap PH BI

360071009 PRATHAM JAMWAL Reap PH

360071010 NARINDER KUMAR Reap PH

360071011 BANSH SINGH Reap PH

360071012 AMIT BHAGAT Reap PH

360071013 MANJEET SINGH Reap PH

360071014 SHUBHAM SARMAL 1st Div 339

360071015 AARADHYA SHARMADistinc 384

360071016 DANISH KESAR 1st Div 349

360071017 PRANAV MAHAJAN Distinc 417

360071018 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 314

360071019 ALOK 1st Div 358

360071020 JATTIN SHARMA 1st Div 352

360071021 DEERAJ LALOTRA Reap PH BI

360071022 NITISH GOUTAM Reap PH BI

360071023 ABISHEK SINGH Distinc 421

360071024 TARUN THAKUR Reap PH

360071025 ARJUN Reap PH CH MH

360071026 MANINDER SINGH 2nd Div 277

360071027 GOVIND SINGH 1st Div 362

360071028 SHUVAM THAKUR 1st Div 340

360071029 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 314

360071030 SAHIL SINGH Reap PH MH

360071031 SUSHANT SETH 1st Div 316

360071032 NAVARSH 2nd Div 268

360071033 VISHAL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

360071034 DHARMINDER SINGHReap PH CH BI

360071035 HARDEV DUTT Reap PH CH BI

360071036 ROHIT SINGH Reap PH CH BI
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360071037 ATUL SHARMA Reap CH BI

360071038 SURAJ SINGH Reap CH BI

360071039 AKHIL SHARMA Distinc 430

360071040 MOHD CHANGAGE Reap PH CH BI

360071041 NIKHIL SALARIA Reap CH

360071042 ADARSH SINGH Reap PH BI

360071043 JATIN SHARMA Reap GN PH

360071044 AMIT SINGH Reap PH BI

360071045 KRISH THAKUR Reap GN PH BI

360071046 PARMVEER SINGH 1st Div 308

360071047 TANISH KESAR Distinc 378

360071048 VIKRAM JEET SINGH Distinc 377

360071049 NEERAJ SINGH Reap PH

360071050 VARUN KUMAR Distinc 378
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360071051 JEESHAN ALI Distinc 425

360071052 ANSHU Distinc 416

360071053 NIKHAL KUMAR Reap GN AY EP PD

360071054 SAHIL THAKUR 1st Div 313

360071055 HARDIK GUPTA 1st Div 309

360071056 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 366

360071057 LAKHVIR SINGH 1st Div 353

360071058 JEET SINGH 2nd Div 263

360071059 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

360071060 AJAY SINGH Reap GN HN EO ED

360071061 RITTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 270

360071062 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 271

360071063 RIAZ ALI Reap EO

360071064 SAPNA DEVI Reap EO ED

360071065 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 255

360071066 ANU RADHA Reap GN EO

360071067 PIYUSH GUPTA Reap CH BI

360071068 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH

360071069 RAHUL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

360071070 NATISH SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360071071 MAHIR SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

360071072 RANBIR SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360071073 ANIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

360071074 RONI SHARMA 1st Div 319

360071075 NEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 305

360071076 SACHIN SHARMA Reap BI

360071077 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 323

360071078 NITIN BAKSHI 2nd Div 282

360071079 RAMAN KUMAR Reap PH BI

360071080 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

360071081 AJIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

360071082 MANISH GANOTRA Reap PH CH BI

360071083 TANVEER SINGH Reap PH CH BI

360071084 AKASH Reap PH

360071085 SOURAV SHARMA Reap PH BI

360071086 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

360071087 MOHD MANZOOR Distinc 399

360071088 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 271

360071089 GOVIND SHARMA 1st Div 323

360071090 ANMOL KUMAR Reap MH BI

360071091 TANISH SHARMA Reap MH

360071092 VIKAS BHAGAT 1st Div 363

360071093 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap MH

360071094 NEERAJ SARMAL Reap PH

360071095 ANSH JARDIAL Distinc 445

360071096 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

360071097 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 308

360071098 VISHAL SHARMA Reap CH MH

360071099 BANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 327

360071100 MOHINDER Reap PH CH BI PD

360071101 ARJUN SINGH Reap CH BI

360071102 SHAKSHI KUNDAL Reap GN PH BI

360071103 NEKHA DEVI Failed
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360072000 AYUSHI RAJPUT Distinc 426

360072001 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 376

360072002 SUMATHI 1st Div 326

360072003 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 411

360072004 SANEHA SHARMA Distinc 421

360072005 MAHIMA Distinc 372

360072006 PALVI DEVI Distinc 420

360072007 MANTAVYA Distinc 422

360072008 MONIKA THAKUR Distinc 400

360072009 SURBHI DEVI Distinc 414

360072010 TANIA Distinc 430

360072011 MANVI SINGH Distinc 378

360072012 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 385

360072013 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 385

360072014 RUKASHNA BEGUM Reap PH PD

360072015 SANEHA THAKUR Reap PH PD

360072016 RASHI DEVI 2nd Div 287

360072017 KIRAN KUMARI Distinc 423

360072018 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 318

360072019 URVI MAHAJAN Distinc 395

360072020 TANIA SARMAL Distinc 377

360072021 SUNAKASHI 1st Div 360

360072022 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 360

360072023 TANIYA DEVI Distinc 373

360072024 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 272

360072025 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 341

360072026 PRIYAL GUPTA Distinc 458

360072027 KHUSHI Distinc 384

360072028 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 375

360072029 AKRITI GUPTA 1st Div 344

360072030 HARSHTA SHARMA 1st Div 324

360072031 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 280

360072032 SANJANA THAKUR Distinc 380

360072033 BHUMIKA UTTAM 1st Div 309

360072034 FARHA KHATOON Distinc 395

360072035 SARIKA SHARMA Distinc 425

360072036 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 342

360072037 SHRIYA RAJPUT 1st Div 297

360072038 PALAK ATRI 1st Div 326

360072039 LAXMI DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

360072040 HARSHITA DEVI 1st Div 312

360072041 SHAGUN DEVI Reap PH

360072042 AKSHITA KESAR Reap PH CH PD

360072043 SAMIKSHA THAKUR Reap CH

360072044 SIMRAN SAINI Distinc 409

360072045 SAKSHI VERMA Distinc 379

360072046 ADITI THAKUR Reap CH
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360072047 SHALLU THAKUR Distinc 408

360072048 SUNAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 347

360072049 KIRTI KHAJURIA 1st Div 343

360072050 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 464

360072051 SONALI RAJPUT Distinc 392

360072052 SONALI DEVI Distinc 423

360072053 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 392

360072054 MITTU DEVI Distinc 398

360072055 NILAKASHI DEVI Reap EO

360072056 SONIKA SHARMA Distinc 372

360072057 MINAKSHI DEVI Reap EO

360072058 PRENA DEVI Reap EO
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360072059 SONALI DEVI Reap EO ED PD

360072060 SHRIYA DEVI Reap EO PD

360072061 NISHA DEVI Reap GN EO PD

360072062 SHEETAL DEVI Reap EO PD

360072063 SHIVANI DEVI Reap EO PD

360072064 MANSHA DEVI Reap EO PD

360072065 NEELAKASHI Reap EO

360072066 PARINKA DEVI 1st Div 310

360072067 SIMRAN DEVI Reap EO

360072068 VANSHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 265

360072069 VERSHA THAKUR 1st Div 311

360072070 BUMMI SHARMA 1st Div 352

360072071 MALTI DEVI 1st Div 322

360072072 MANAKASHI DEVI 2nd Div 288

360072073 BARSHA SHARMA 1st Div 355

360072074 PAYAL SHARMA Reap BI

360072075 SIMRAN DEVI Reap BI

360072076 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 457

360072077 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 334

360072078 SUSHMA DEVI 2nd Div 271

360072079 RANJANA KALOTRA Reap CH PD

360072080 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 322

360072081 SURYANSHI 1st Div 343

360072082 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 287

360072083 SONIKA BHARTI Reap PH CH BI PD

360072084 SANIA THAKUR 1st Div 350

360072085 SHIVANI DEVI Reap BI

360072086 BIPASHA SHARMA 1st Div 331

360072087 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 348

360072088 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 274

360072089 PRIYA SHARMA Reap CH PD

360072090 RAJANI SHARMA 1st Div 310

360072091 TANBI SHARMA 1st Div 296

360072092 JYOTI DEVI Reap CH

360072093 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 321

360072094 DIKSHA RANI 1st Div 323

360072095 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 279

360072096 JAGRITI DEVI Distinc 374

360072097 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 311

360072098 LAKASHMI DEVI 1st Div 298

360072099 SAMIKSHA Distinc 395

360072100 VISHALI DEVI Reap PH CH

360072101 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 271
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360072102 TANU DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD
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360073000 ANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 272

360073001 BUSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 271

360073002 ANURAG SINGH 1st Div 336

360073003 SAKSHAM SINGH 2nd Div 265

360073004 ABHI KUMAR 1st Div 301

360073005 SUMEER SINGH 2nd Div 293

360073006 VISHAL SHARMA 2nd Div 293

360073007 ARSH KUMAR 2nd Div 292

360073008 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 309

360073009 MOHD ISHITAQ Reap SO ED

360073010 AFZAL MOHD 1st Div 303

360073011 NASEEB ALI Reap SO

360073012 AMAN KUMAR Reap EO

360073013 BITTU Reap EO

360073014 MOHD SAHIL 1st Div 305

360073015 IKHA AKHTER Reap SO ED PD

360073016 SEEMA DEVI Reap EO

360073017 AMAR SINGH 1st Div 343

360073018 MASHQOOR MOHD Reap SO PD

360073019 NAZIA BIBI 1st Div 360

360073020 FARZANA BIBI Reap GN SO ED PD

360073021 PALAK MEHRA 2nd Div 285

360073022 ARSH ALI Reap SO PD

360073023 MANSVI DEVI 1st Div 321

360073024 RAFIA BEGUM Reap SO

360073025 PALAK THAPA 1st Div 295

360073026 BITTU SINGH 1st Div 343

360073027 FARID MOHD Reap GN SO ED

360073028 BANSH RAINA 1st Div 319

360073029 SURAJ SINGH 1st Div 319

360073030 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 304

360073031 NASREEN AKHTER 2nd Div 269

360073032 NUSRAT BIBI 2nd Div 281
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360073033 LAKSH MENGI 1st Div 295

360073034 SUMIT THAPPA 1st Div 343

360073035 DAVISH RAJPUT 2nd Div 294

360073036 SHEHNAZ AKRAM 1st Div 318

360073037 SHUBAM KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360073038 VANSH SHARMA Reap ED PD

360073039 KANAV SHARMA Reap HN ED

360073040 ADITYA THAPPA Reap SO ED

360073041 ZAHIR KHAN 2nd Div 264

360073042 MUNISH SHARMA Reap MH

360073043 ASIF JAVED WAZA 1st Div 304

360073044 ANISH SHARMA 1st Div 359

360073045 SHAVIR MOHD 1st Div 304

360073046 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 397

360073047 VISHAV PARTAP 1st Div 321

360073048 MANISH SINGH 1st Div 326

360073049 VANSHDEEP Distinc 397

360073050 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 323

360073051 BHAWANI PARTAP 1st Div 335

360073052 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 339

360073053 KARUN SHARMA Distinc 380

360073054 ABDESH SHARMA Reap CH

360073055 RUBAL RAINA 1st Div 303

360073056 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 292

360073057 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 364

360073058 MOHD ALTAF 1st Div 330

360073059 MOHD SHAHWAN Reap PH CH MH PD

360073060 NARESH SHARMA Reap GN PH

360073061 IMTIYAZ AHMED Reap BI

360073062 MOHD ASHRAF Reap CH PD

360073063 AMIT THAPPA Reap PH CH BI

360073064 MOHD ISHAN Reap CH BI

360073065 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 336

360073066 LAKSH BAIGRA 2nd Div 287

360073067 SUBAL RAINA 1st Div 343

360073068 MAHESHWAR 1st Div 305

360073069 VIJAY DEEP SINGH 1st Div 343

360073070 NAROTAM Distinc 418

360073071 MOHD USMAN 1st Div 342

360073072 NITISH KUMAR Reap PH CH

360073073 DANISH SHARMA Reap BI
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360073074 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 353

360073075 HARSH SINGH 1st Div 334

360073076 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 345

360073077 KARAN KUMAR 2nd Div 288
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360073078 KESHAV KUMAR 1st Div 304

360073079 MOHIT SHARMA Reap MH

360073080 BABLU SHARMA Reap MH PD

360073081 BRIJ MOHAN Reap GN MH PD

360073082 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap MH

360073083 NITIK KUMAR 2nd Div 290

360073084 GAJAN SINGH Reap MH PD

360073085 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 319

360073086 RUKSANA BIBI Reap GN UD MH ED

360073087 SUNIL KUMAR Reap MH

360073088 RUKSHAR BIBI Reap GN UD MH ED

360073089 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 333

360073090 ARYA SHARMA 1st Div 334

360073091 ABHI VERMA Reap MH

360073092 RIDHAM THAPPA 1st Div 324

360073093 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 420

360073094 MOHD USMAN Distinc 451

360073095 JAGDISH DUTT Reap MH

360073096 SURAJ BHARTI Reap CH MH

360073097 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 386

360073098 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 306

360073099 SAHIL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360073100 PRINCE BAMOTRA 1st Div 358

360073101 YUVRAJ SHARMA Distinc 424

360073102 ANIKAIT SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

360073103 KANIKA SHARMA 1st Div 337
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360074000 SONALI THAKUR Distinc 371

360074001 PREETI DEVI Distinc 408

360074002 SHABANA AKHTER Distinc 462

360074003 RAZIA BIBI Distinc 476

360074004 NASEEM AKHTER Distinc 377

360074005 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 364

360074006 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 422

360074007 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 321

360074008 DEVIKA THAKUR 1st Div 357

360074009 PRINCY DEVI 1st Div 319

360074010 ANJALI VERMA 2nd Div 263

360074011 ANISHA KHAJURIA Distinc 449

360074012 ASIYA BIBI 1st Div 353

360074013 RUKSANA BIBI 1st Div 296

360074014 RAZENA BIBI Distinc 377

360074015 DILSHAD BIBI 1st Div 303

360074016 NAZIA BIBI 1st Div 345

360074017 SHAMSHAD BIBI 1st Div 306

360074018 PINKY DEVI 1st Div 336

360074019 ANJNA DEVI Distinc 436

360074020 AAKARSHITA 1st Div 363

360074021 ARTI DEVI Reap GN SO ED PD

360074022 PREETIKA BALORIA Distinc 436

360074023 VEENU DEVI Distinc 370

360074024 KRITIKA ATTRI 1st Div 368

360074025 AAFFIYAH 1st Div 355

360074026 SHARIYA DEVI 1st Div 306
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360074027 MRIGU RAINA Reap SO

360074028 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 343

360074029 RASHI DEVI 1st Div 361

360074030 RANJANA DEVI Distinc 378

360074031 AZMINA AZAM 1st Div 343

360074032 PRERNA SHARMA 1st Div 321

360074033 TANISHA DEVI 1st Div 310

360074034 RUPALI DEVI Distinc 385

360074035 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 395

360074036 KARTIKA SHARMA Distinc 460

360074037 RUKSANA 1st Div 366

360074038 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 302

360074039 ARYUSHI BADYAL 1st Div 366

360074040 KRISHBI SHARMA 1st Div 303

360074041 DIVYANSHI DUBEY Reap PH CH BI

360074042 SURBHI SHARMA Distinc 443

360074043 SHABANA AKHTER Distinc 386

360074044 ANU THAKUR 1st Div 346

360074045 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 405

360074046 SARGAM SHARMA Distinc 374

360074047 RINKY THAKUR 1st Div 344

360074048 VANSHIKA VERMA 1st Div 360

360074049 VRIDHI VERMA 1st Div 359

360074050 PRINCE DEVI 1st Div 361

360074051 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 343

360074052 VISHALI BHARTI 1st Div 352

360074053 NANYA SHARMA 1st Div 361

360074054 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 431

360074055 ASIA AKHTER Distinc 423

360074056 SAZIA BANO Distinc 373

360074057 ZAHIDA AKHTER 1st Div 333

360074058 SANIA SHOKER 1st Div 327

360074059 HITASHI BARU Distinc 425

360074060 AKANSHA SHARMA Distinc 477

360074061 GOURI THAKUR Distinc 423

360074062 ANSHIKA PANDITA 1st Div 318

360074063 SOFIA AKHTER Reap CH

360074064 NAMRATA DEVI Reap PH

360074065 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 318

360074066 SHIVANTIKA 1st Div 358

360074067 ANIYA 1st Div 329

360074068 DEVANSHI BHARTI 1st Div 326

360074069 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 305

360074070 RAFIA BIBI 1st Div 299
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360074071 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 447

360074072 RIDHIMA BARU Distinc 468

360074073 NEESHA DEVI 1st Div 319

360074074 VANSHIKA THAKUR Distinc 410

360074075 VARINDA DEVI 1st Div 337

360074076 VAISHALI DEVI Distinc 398

360074077 MAMTA DEVI Reap MH

360074078 RUBY DEVI Reap MH

360074079 DIKSHA DEVI Reap MH

360074080 SNEHA DEVI Reap MH

360074081 MANISHA SHARMA Reap MH

360074082 MAHI SHARMA Reap MH

360074083 SHAWALI DEVI Reap MH PD

360074084 SIMRAN DEVI Reap MH ED

360074085 ASHA DEVI 2nd Div 283

360074086 RUBIA AKHTAR 2nd Div 258

360074087 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 385

360074088 SHWETA BAZAL 2nd Div 273

360074089 ROSHINI DEVI 2nd Div 285

360074090 KIRAN DEVI Distinc 370

360074091 IMANSHI DEVI Distinc 370

360074092 JALLY SHARMA 1st Div 360

360074093 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 356

360074094 ROHINI DEVI 1st Div 322

360074095 HARSHU KALHOTRA 1st Div 333

360074096 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 321

360074097 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 349

360074098 SAPNA VERMA 1st Div 345
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360075000 AARTI DEVI Distinc 405

360075001 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 315

360075002 DIVYA KUMARI Reap UD

360075003 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 388

360075004 SALMAN KHAN 1st Div 312

360075005 KARTAR SINGH 1st Div 297

360075006 VISHALI SAMYAL 1st Div 300

360075007 SHAMIM AKHTER 2nd Div 290

360075008 KANNU SHARMA 1st Div 299

360075009 MANIT SHARMA 1st Div 299

360075010 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 311

360075011 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 335

360075012 SHIKHA GANOTRA 1st Div 318

360075013 MITALI SHARMA 1st Div 331
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360075014 AARUSHI BANDRAL Distinc 407

360075015 ARTI DEVI Distinc 432

360075016 PRNALI DEVI Distinc 429

360075017 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 339

360075018 RAHAT MIRZA Distinc 387

360075019 MUSKAN BIBI Distinc 381

360075020 MANVI THAKUR 1st Div 304

360075021 BEENA BIBI 1st Div 315

360075022 MANVI VERMA 1st Div 307

360075023 BOOMI 1st Div 325

360075024 CHANCHLA DEVI 1st Div 334

360075025 RUKSAR BANO Distinc 389

360075026 NISHA DEVI 2nd Div 271

360075027 SABEETA DEVI 2nd Div 288

360075028 SAPNA DEVI Reap ED

360075029 SEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 294

360075030 SHAGUN Reap GN

360075031 ROMI DEVI Reap GN HN ED PD

360075032 VANSH JAMWAL Distinc 392

360075033 AMARJEET SINGH Distinc 386

360075034 SURYANSH SINGH Distinc 373

360075035 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 347

360075036 TANMAY SHARMA 1st Div 313

360075037 DILSHAN ZARGAR 1st Div 302

360075038 MITTU KUMAR 1st Div 318

360075039 ANSHU KUMAR 2nd Div 293

360075040 ROHIT GOSWAMI 1st Div 304

360075041 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN PD

360075042 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 262

360075043 SOURAB SHARMA Absent

360075044 MOHIT JAMWAL 2nd Div 262

360075045 ISHAN MALHOTRA 2nd Div 286

360075046 AMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 310

360075047 INDERJEET SINGH 2nd Div 291

360075048 MANEER ALI Reap UD

360075049 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 303

360075050 MUKTHYARA BIBI Reap GN ED PD

360075051 ADITYA JAMWAL 1st Div 339

360075052 KARISH JAMWAL 2nd Div 292

360075053 SUNITA DEVI Reap GN

360075054 RAJANI DEVI 2nd Div 287

360075055 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 412

360075056 ASMAT KHAN Distinc 417

360075057 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 379

360075058 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 353

360075059 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 355

360075060 PANKAJ SHARMA Distinc 375

360075061 KUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 337

360075062 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 342

360075063 MHUL SHARMA 1st Div 345

360075064 SUMITI SHARMA 2nd Div 282

Koushal Public Hr Sec School Kah Pohta
Dansal

600330

360075065 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 352

360075066 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 314

360075067 ALPITA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360075068 YUKTIKA SAMBYAL Reap PH CH

360075069 RAVINDER SINGH Distinc 379

360075070 ABBINANDAN SINGH 2nd Div 294

360075071 DHRUV THAKUR 1st Div 320

360075072 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 344

360075073 DILRAJ SINGH 2nd Div 294

360075074 ANMOL BALOTRA 1st Div 361

360075075 SAHIL KUMAR Failed

Govt Higher Secondary School Khanna
Chhargal Jammu

600297

360076000 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 326

360076001 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 352

360076002 MANSI VERMA 1st Div 321

360076003 KRISH SHARMA Reap AY ES

360076004 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 365

360076005 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 338

360076006 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 298

360076007 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360076008 RUBIKA PATYAR 1st Div 330

360076009 KAMIA SHARMA 1st Div 299

360076010 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 287

360076011 KANEEZ AKHTER 2nd Div 238

360076012 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 279

360076013 SAMIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 289

360076014 RUFIA BANO Reap ED PO ES

360076015 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 301

360076016 VESHALLI 1st Div 299

360076017 SADIYA AKTHER 2nd Div 284

360076018 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN

360076019 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 298

360076020 RITU DEVI 1st Div 305

360076021 MADHU BALA 2nd Div 259

360076022 FARZANA BIBI Reap UD ED

360076023 DISHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 275

360076024 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 288

360076025 ASIA 2nd Div 272

360076026 AASIA BIBI 1st Div 303

360076027 SHABNAM 2nd Div 284

360076028 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 311

360076029 MAROOF UL NISA 2nd Div 256

360076030 PANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 283

360076031 ROHAN BHAGAT Reap ES

360076032 DILAWAR HUSSAIN Reap ED ES

360076033 RAFIA BANO 2nd Div 263

360076034 ANAMIKA SHARMA Failed

360076035 MOHD ASIF Reap GN UD ED ES

360076036 NIRMAL DEVI 2nd Div 281

360076037 ROHIT KUMAR Reap ED

360076038 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 251

360076039 MOHD ALTAF 2nd Div 245

360076040 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 235

360076041 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap GN HN

360076042 JITENDRA KUMAR Reap GN ED

360076043 AMIR SOHAIL 2nd Div 257

360076044 DANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 257

360076045 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 257

360076046 MUKESH SINGH Reap ES

360076047 MOHD TAHIR 2nd Div 257

360076048 SHAHID AFRIDI 2nd Div 246
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360076049 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 320

360076050 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 263

360076051 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 246

360076052 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 267

360076053 AKHTER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 252

360076054 ROHAN KUMAR Reap GN ED

360076055 NARESH KUMAR Reap PO ES

360076056 ANISH AITHMIA 1st Div 329

360076057 HONEYKET SHARMA 2nd Div 290

360076058 ARIEN SINGH 2nd Div 294

360076059 RAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 309

360076060 ANSH SINGH 1st Div 300

360076061 NITESH SHARMA 1st Div 328

Govt Hr Sec School Sarunisar Jammu600321

360076062 CHARRU LALOTRA 1st Div 345

360076063 KIRAN DEVI 1st Div 353

360076064 ANKUSH LALOTRA Distinc 426

360076065 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 344

360076066 DINESH KUMAR Reap AY

360076067 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 312

360076068 SUSHMA DEVI 2nd Div 262

360076069 RENUKA THAKUR 1st Div 338

360076070 ANJALI MANHAS 1st Div 322

360076071 SAMRIDI SHARMA 2nd Div 290

360076072 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 353

360076073 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 328

360076074 POONAM KUMARI 1st Div 349

360076075 SANIA MALIK 1st Div 304

360076076 MAMTAZ BIBI Reap ED PD

360076077 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 311

360076078 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 300

360076079 BASKAR DEV SINGH 1st Div 304

360076080 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360076081 VARUN VERMA Reap PD

360076082 GORAV KUMAR Reap PD

360076083 LOVISH SINGH Reap PD

360076084 RISHANT SHARMA Reap GN PO PD

360076085 ASLAM MOHD Reap PD

360076086 AASIF ALI BOKED 1st Div 329

360076087 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 363

360076088 HAPPY KUMAR 1st Div 330

360076089 GORAV SHARMA 1st Div 298

360076090 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 331

360076091 RAVI KUMAR 2nd Div 262

360076092 AKHIL SINGH 1st Div 351

360076093 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360076094 ASHWANI KUMAR 1st Div 303

360076095 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 297

360076096 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 313

360076097 KARAN SHARMA 2nd Div 257

360076098 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 263

360076099 GUNGUN SHARMA 2nd Div 283

360076100 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN PO

360076101 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 260

360076102 NITIN SINGH Distinc 372

360076103 INDER KUMAR 1st Div 339

360076104 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 342

360076105 PRITHVI SINGH 1st Div 307

360076106 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 333

360076107 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 349

360076108 GAUTAM PATHANIA 1st Div 340

Govt Hr Sec School Bhalwal Jammu600307

360077000 AAKRITI JAMWAL Distinc 471

360077001 VABISHYIA JAMWAL Distinc 377

360077002 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 424

360077003 SUHANI JAMWAL Distinc 374

360077004 SNOBER SHEIKH 1st Div 341

360077005 IQRA MUMTAZ 2nd Div 277

360077006 PREETI KUMARI Reap PO

360077007 NAZIA BIBI 1st Div 353

360077008 SHAGUN KUMARI 1st Div 332

360077009 NEELAKSHI DEVI Distinc 375

360077010 SAFIA 1st Div 337

360077011 NANDANI DEVI 1st Div 334

360077012 MUSKAN JAMWAL Reap EO

360077013 TANIA DEVI Distinc 384

360077014 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 1st Div 344

360077015 MEHAK KOTWAL 1st Div 338

360077016 NEELAKSHI 1st Div 349

360077017 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 333

360077018 KHUSHI DEVI Reap EO

360077019 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 296

360077020 DIYA DOGRA 1st Div 351

360077021 AASHIA Distinc 382

360077022 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 409

360077023 SONAM 2nd Div 265

360077024 PAYAL BHAGAT Reap ED PO

360077025 TANVI KUMARI 1st Div 340

360077026 POONAM RAJPUT 2nd Div 281

360077027 AMITA DEVI 1st Div 351

360077028 MONIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 350

360077029 BHUMI JAMWAL 1st Div 317

360077030 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 335

360077031 LAXMI SHARMA 2nd Div 279

360077032 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 289

360077033 MUSKAN DEVI Reap PO

360077034 MEHAL AKHTER Reap ED PO PD

360077035 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 266

360077036 SAZIA 1st Div 333

360077037 TABASSUM KOUSER 1st Div 344

360077038 MEHMOODA BIBI 1st Div 352

360077039 IRAM CHOUDHARY 1st Div 369

360077040 YASMEEN 1st Div 341

360077041 SHIWANI DEVI 1st Div 316

360077042 SAKSHI KUMARI Distinc 396

360077043 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

360077044 NABIYA TAYUB Reap PO PD

360077045 FARIDHAN BIBI Reap UD

360077046 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 338

360077047 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 408

360077048 SUREETI PANDAY Reap HN PO ES

360077049 MEHNAZ Reap GN PD

360077050 NAZIESH Reap UD PO

360077051 JANVI TAROACH 2nd Div 281

360077052 KAJOL DEVI 2nd Div 258

360077053 TANYA KUMARI Reap GN HN PO

360077054 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 305

360077055 FARZANA BIBI 1st Div 299

360077056 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 323

360077057 REET CHARGOTRA Reap PO

360077058 VANSHIKA KUMARI Reap EO PD

360077059 ASHIYA AKHTER Reap GN EO

360077060 JANVI BHAGAT 2nd Div 285

360077061 KOMAL DEVI 2nd Div 268

360077062 RIYA KOTWAL Distinc 387

360077063 SAMIKSHA DEVI Distinc 390

360077064 AFZANA KOUSER 1st Div 352

360077065 RASHI NARGOTRA 1st Div 368

360077066 TAHIRA KOSSER 1st Div 322

360077067 ROSHNI GANDOTRA Distinc 391

360077068 SAMIKSHA KERNI 1st Div 346
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360077069 SANIA BHALWAL 1st Div 341

360077070 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 325

360077071 NAZIA KOUSER Reap CH ES

360077072 MEHAK MADALIA Reap PH CH BI

360077073 BHUMIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI PD

S D Memorial Public HrSecSchool Karwanda
Bhalwal

600361

360077074 SHIVALI LANGEH 1st Div 351

Govt Hr Sec School Bhalwal Jammu600307

360078000 SHAHID KHAN 1st Div 313

360078001 VARUN RATTA 1st Div 335

360078002 TUSHAR 1st Div 346

360078003 SAMEER KUMAR 1st Div 336

360078004 MOHD RAFIQ Reap PO

360078005 KHALID PARVEZ 1st Div 313

360078006 MANISH VERMA 2nd Div 280

360078007 MOHAMMAD SHABIRReap PO PD

360078008 VASU SHARMA 1st Div 342

360078009 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PO

360078010 VANSH THAPA 2nd Div 264

360078011 ROHAN BHAGAT Reap ED PO

360078012 SHUBAM THAKUR 1st Div 303

360078013 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PO

360078014 SHAURYA VEER Reap PO

360078015 KULVEER SINGH Reap HN PO PD

360078016 AMAN KUMAR Reap HN PO

360078017 ZAHEER KHAN 2nd Div 271

360078018 REHAN ALI Reap ED PO

360078019 DALER SINGH 2nd Div 279

360078020 VENEET KUMAR 2nd Div 287

360078021 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 302

360078022 MANOJ KUMAR 1st Div 299

360078023 PARVEEN 2nd Div 257

360078024 SHAFIQ KHAN 1st Div 314

360078025 NEERAJ RATTA 2nd Div 269

360078026 DILAWAR SINGH Reap HN EO

360078027 MANVI RAJPUT Reap GN ED

360078028 MANVI Reap ED PO

360078029 RITU DEVI Reap PO

360078030 DIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 276

360078031 MANTHAN JAMWAL 2nd Div 264

360078032 MIKHIL KUMAR Reap EO

360078033 DHRUV KERNI Reap CH MH

360078034 JANVI DEVI 2nd Div 283

360078035 KIRAN JAYOTI Reap CH

360078036 SANIA AKHTAR Reap CH BI

Raina HSS Chak Seri Bhalwal600357

360078037 MANVI SHARMA 1st Div 355

360078038 MUSKAN 1st Div 349

360078039 ARTI SHARMA 1st Div 338

360078040 MAHI DEVI 1st Div 297

360078041 VIMALA DEVI Reap ED PO

360078042 NAZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 279

360078043 VIKAS KUMAR Reap GN

360078044 GOURAV KUMAR Reap HN ED PD

360078045 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 328

360078046 SHAM 2nd Div 283

360078047 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 341

360078048 KRISHIKA VERMA Reap CH

S D Memorial Public HrSecSchool Karwanda
Bhalwal

600361

360078049 AKSHITA RAJPUT Distinc 373

360078050 SNEHA SINGH Distinc 441

360078051 SADHNA SHARMA 1st Div 336

360078052 JANVI JANGRAL 1st Div 343

360078053 NIDHI TAROCH 1st Div 309

360078054 BHUMIKA VERMA 1st Div 367

360078055 SOURABH ABROL 2nd Div 280

360078056 SAGAR SINGH 1st Div 315

360078057 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 345

360078058 ADITYA PRATAP 1st Div 347

360078059 DIVYANSH SEPOLIA Distinc 376

360078060 ABHAY KUMAR 1st Div 352

360078061 DANISH MAGOTRA 1st Div 343

360078062 SAJJAD HUSSAIN Distinc 390

360078063 VISHAL 1st Div 358

360078064 VISHAL KUMAR Reap GN SO

360078065 AARYAN SUDAN 1st Div 354

360078066 VANSH Reap GN HN

360078067 PRINCE CHIB 2nd Div 284

360078068 VISHAL BHAGAT 1st Div 295

360078069 SAMEER Reap GN HN

360078070 RITISH SUDAN 1st Div 312

360078071 HEENA BIBI 2nd Div 287

360078072 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 422

360078073 MOHANI SHARMA Distinc 412

360078074 ROHINI SHARMA Distinc 388

360078075 ANMOL SHARMA 1st Div 360

360078076 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 382

360078077 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 379

360078078 ISHA BHARTI Reap CH

360078079 RUBY DEVI 1st Div 308

360078080 SABA SHERAZEE Distinc 414

360078081 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 299

360078082 SIMRAN DUTT Reap CH

360078083 NARGIS Reap BI

360078084 ADARSH MANYAL Reap CH MH

360078085 AAIRAH PARVAIZ Distinc 390

360078086 INZMAM Reap CH

360078087 SHARON KHOKHER Reap CH BI

360078088 AVANTIKA VERMA Reap CH BI

360078089 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 298

360078090 RADHIKA DEVI Reap CH BI

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Bishnah600490

360079000 KARAN KUMAR 2nd Div 266

360079001 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 317

360079002 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 359

360079003 AVITASH KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360079004 VINAY KUMAR 1st Div 318

360079005 SHIV KARAN Distinc 380

360079006 NAVJOT SINGH Distinc 467

360079007 GURMIT SINGH 1st Div 309

360079008 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 330

360079009 VANSH KUNDAL 2nd Div 282

360079010 SANJAY MAANDI 2nd Div 282

360079011 JAIDEEP SINGH Reap PO

360079012 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 299

360079013 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 321

360079014 DIVYANSH KAITH 1st Div 306

360079015 SUNIL SHARMA Reap HN ED

360079016 RAJAT ALI 1st Div 315

360079017 VISHAL NANDA 1st Div 350

360079018 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 252

360079019 JATIN KUMAR Reap ED HY

360079020 JATINDER SINGH Reap EO PO

360079021 SUMIT KUMAR Reap ED HY

360079022 TARANJEET SINGH Distinc 385

360079023 ANIKET KUMAR Reap MH

360079024 NITISH ATTRI 1st Div 346
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360079025 RAHUL KUMAR Reap CH

Sir Abraham Lincoln Embark Garrison Senior
Secondary school Bishnah Jammu

600511

360079026 KRISHNA MAHAJAN Distinc 448

360079027 NISHANT 1st Div 305

360079028 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 412

360079029 HARSH SINGH Distinc 410

360079030 KARTIK GUPTA 1st Div 364

360079031 KRISH KHAJURIA 1st Div 316

360079032 MANNAT RASKOTRA1st Div 331

360079033 SANCHIT 2nd Div 291

360079034 VASU KUNDAL Distinc 399

360079035 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 397

360079036 PRATYAN 1st Div 317

360079037 SUSHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360079038 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 298

360079039 RAHUL SAINI Reap MH

360079040 VISHAL KHAJURIA 1st Div 310

360079041 MANNAT KUMAR 1st Div 363

360079042 VANSH PANGOTRA 1st Div 343

360079043 ANKIT BASSAN 2nd Div 284

360079044 NAYAN SHARMA Distinc 434

360079045 LOVISH PLATHIA Distinc 418

360079046 PRINCE KUMAR Distinc 394

360079047 SURYANSH SINGH 1st Div 367

360079048 SAMBRIYA MOHAN Distinc 391

360079049 VAVEK GORKA 1st Div 312

360079050 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 301

360079051 ADITYA VERMA Distinc 427

360079052 BALWINDER Distinc 398

360079053 HARSHIT Distinc 465

360079054 LAKSH BANSOTRA Distinc 385

360079055 NARINDER PAL Distinc 380

360079056 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 351

360079057 PRINCE SHARMA 1st Div 349

360079058 AMIT KUMAR Reap MH

360079059 DRUB SHARMA 1st Div 332

360079060 KRISHNA GUPTA Distinc 380

360079061 KRISHANA JOJRA 1st Div 360

360079062 PUSHP RAJ Distinc 433

360079063 SATYAM SHARMA 1st Div 368

360079064 VANSH KAITH Distinc 395

360079065 YUVRAJ MEHTA Distinc 371

360079066 KUNNAL SINGH 1st Div 347

360079067 SMILE MOTTAN 2nd Div 292

Birmingham International Public school
Bishnah

600560

360079068 ADRASH KUMAR Distinc 386

360079069 ARYAN KAITH Reap AY

360079070 MAHIL SAINI 1st Div 321

360079071 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap PO

360079072 VISHAL KASHAB 1st Div 348

360079073 SHIV JANGRAL Distinc 380

360079074 LOVJEET KUMAR Distinc 400

Saraswati Institute of Research  and  Studies
Bishnah Jammu

600561

360079075 GOURAV SAINI Distinc 409

360079076 SAMEER KUMAR Distinc 427

360079077 MANISH KUMAR Reap AY

360079078 LAKHVINDER SINGH Distinc 434

360079079 KARANVIR SINGH Distinc 373

360079080 ABISHEK KUMAR Distinc 416

360079081 AMIT KHAJURIA 1st Div 347

360079082 KALASH NISCHAL Reap BN AY

360079083 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 305

360079084 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 337

360079085 SHABD 1st Div 298

360079086 RAGHAV VERMA Reap GN AY PD

360079087 BHUPINDER KUMAR Reap HN SO PD

360079088 VANSH CHARAK 2nd Div 278

360079089 NITTAN DHAMATIA Reap ED

360079090 KRISH SANDHU 2nd Div 268

360079091 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 316

360079092 PRINCE KUMAR Reap GN SO ED PD

360079093 KAVYA LAKHOTRA 2nd Div 291

360079094 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 299

360079095 NIKHIL KAITH 1st Div 344

360079096 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360079097 DALJEET SINGH 1st Div 330

360079098 ANUJ LANGEH Reap ED

360079099 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 274

360079100 KRISH Reap HN

360079101 AKARSHIT SADOTRADistinc 384

360079102 NAVNEET KUMAR Distinc 404

360079103 DIVYANSH SINGH Reap MH

360079104 NITISH KUMAR Distinc 405

360079105 SUMIT DOGRA 1st Div 359

360079106 VISHESH BABORIA 1st Div 308

360079107 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 370

360079108 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 355

360079109 HARSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 359

360079110 VIVEK KUMAR 1st Div 314

360079111 ATUL KUMAR 1st Div 348

360079112 LAKSHAY BARAT Distinc 398

360079113 DEEWAKAR SINGH 1st Div 338

360079114 ISHANT PATEL Distinc 414

360079115 EKLAVYA Distinc 399

360079116 MADHAV SHARMA 1st Div 309

360079117 JOGESHWAR JRALL 1st Div 336

360079118 ARUN BHAGAT 1st Div 363

360079119 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 381

360079120 LAKASH THAPA Distinc 372

360079121 HARISH JRALL Distinc 443

360079122 HARSH KUMAR Distinc 421

Govt Boys Hr Sec School Bishnah600490

360080000 RAHUL KUMAR Failed

360080001 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 354

360080002 VIKRANT KUNDAL 1st Div 364

360080003 TANUJ CHOUDHARY Reap ED HY

360080004 MEHROOF SHAH Reap ED HY PD

360080005 VIVEK CHANJOTRA 2nd Div 266

360080006 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 423

360080007 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 272

360080008 KANHYA MANHAS 1st Div 319

360080009 HARSH KAITH Distinc 375

360080010 PANKUSH 1st Div 299

360080011 GANESH KUMAR Reap ED HY

360080012 BHARATJEET Reap ED HY

360080013 SAHIL SKOLIYA 1st Div 318

360080014 NEERAJ AHIRWAR Reap PO

360080015 RAVI AHIRWAR Reap ED

360080016 SOHEL KHAN 1st Div 307

360080017 SHARVAN KUMAR 2nd Div 265

360080018 SALMAN Reap PO

360080019 KARAN BUJGOTRA 1st Div 314

360080020 KOUSHAL KUMAR 1st Div 350

360080021 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 298

360080022 RAJVEER MOTTAN 1st Div 331

360080023 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 301

360080024 ANKIT MANDI Distinc 431

360080025 NISHANT KUMAR 1st Div 340
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360080026 AYUESH MOTTON 1st Div 310

360080027 ANSH MANGOACH 1st Div 327

360080028 PUSHKAR GUPTA 1st Div 342

360080029 VANSH SANGRA Reap GN PH CH MH

360080030 MUKAND SALGOTRA1st Div 340

360080031 PRINCE NANDA 1st Div 338

360080032 HARISH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

360080033 ARYAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

360080034 HARSH BHAGAT Reap PH CH PD

360080035 MUNISH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

RKS Girls HSS Bishnah600505

360080036 TANVI LORIA Distinc 375

360080037 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 447

360080038 BAVNEET KOUR Distinc 403

360080039 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 375

360080040 RADHIKA VERMA 1st Div 353

360080041 DEEPIKA RANA Distinc 371

360080042 GARO DEVI 1st Div 350

360080043 AVINTIKA SALAAN Distinc 425

360080044 ARCHANA SAINI Distinc 375

360080045 PRIYANSHI SHARMA Distinc 374

360080046 RIDHIMA Distinc 391

360080047 TUSHARIKA Distinc 385

360080048 ANANYA SADHOTRA 1st Div 356

360080049 RITANSHI KHAJURIA Distinc 436

360080050 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 330

360080051 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 417

360080052 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 372

360080053 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 370

360080054 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 325
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360080055 SHURTI KATAL Reap AY EP

360080056 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2nd Div 266

360080057 DANISH CHARAK Reap AY EP

360080058 KRISH SINGH 1st Div 333

360080059 MADHAV BASOTRA Distinc 388

360080060 SHIVANI CHADGAL 1st Div 305

360080061 DEEPAKSHI KUMARI Reap SO PD

360080062 MUSKAN BHARTI 1st Div 305

360080063 RAVEENA KUMARI Reap ED

360080064 TUSHAR KUMAR Reap PH

360080065 VABISHYA PLATHIA Reap PH BI

360080066 AAURB SIDHU 1st Div 295

360080067 TAMANA DEVI Reap PH

360080068 SNEHA CHOUDHARY1st Div 335

Sun Rise HSS Sikanderpur Bishnah Jammu600513

360080069 KARTIK BALI 2nd Div 283

360080070 NITAN VERMA Reap GN SO PD

360080071 JASWINDER KATAL 2nd Div 280

Birmingham International Public school
Bishnah

600560

360080072 HARESH MEHRA 1st Div 321

360080073 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 351

360080074 PARDEEP KUMAR Reap GN

360080075 KASHMIR SINGH Distinc 400

360080076 VINIT CHARAK Distinc 404

360080077 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 268

360080078 ROHAN SINGH 2nd Div 288

360080079 HARSH KUMAR Distinc 380

360080080 NITIN SAINI Reap GN

360080081 KOUSHAL PARIHAR 1st Div 347

360080082 PANKAJ JANGRAL Reap SO PO

360080083 RAM AVTAR Reap ED PO

360080084 KUMAR DOGRA Reap PH CH

360080085 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 351

360080086 ANKITA SAINI Reap CH

Saraswati Institute of Research  and  Studies
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360080087 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 350

360080088 SMILE MANHAS 2nd Div 290

360080089 NARESH KUMAR Distinc 428

360080090 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 367

360080091 SHIVANSH GUPTA Distinc 434

360080092 ANSHKRIT Distinc 403

360080093 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 320

360080094 KRISH SADOTRA 1st Div 358

360080095 MANIK MEHRA 2nd Div 290

360080096 VISHAL MAJOTRA Reap ED

360080097 RAHUL MOTAN 2nd Div 277

360080098 JATIN KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

360080099 SHEETAL DEVI Distinc 386

360080100 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 316

360080101 NIKASH KUMAR 1st Div 306

360080102 MANAV Reap HN SO ED PD

360080103 VANSH SINGH 2nd Div 293

360080104 RITISH JAMWAL 2nd Div 245

360080105 SHIV KUMAR 2nd Div 280

360080106 ROMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 281

360080107 LAKSHMI SHARMA 2nd Div 285

360080108 ANSHU PATIL Reap PH CH BI

360080109 PRIYA Reap PH CH

360080110 RITIKA RANI Distinc 410

360080111 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 410

360080112 SIMRAN MEHRA Distinc 373

360080113 JANVI BHAGAT Distinc 400

360080114 SUHANI BHAGAT Reap PH

360080115 SHWETA BASSAN Distinc 431

360080116 JANVI MAHOTRA Reap PH CH PD

360080117 KAVYA KHAJURIA Distinc 474

360080118 SAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 401

360080119 VANSHIKA Reap PH

360080120 PRANAV SHARMA Reap PH PD

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Bishnah600485

360081000 PALVI DIGRA Reap AY

360081001 VANSHIKA Distinc 448

360081002 POOJA CHADGAL Distinc 445

360081003 NAVRITI Distinc 481

360081004 RIDHAM BHAGAT Distinc 419

360081005 KAMINI KUMARI Distinc 426

360081006 NELAKSHI DEVI Reap AY EP

360081007 PINKY DEVI Reap GN BN

360081008 SIMRAN DEVI Reap AY

360081009 PREETI Distinc 402

360081010 RANI KUMARI Distinc 424

360081011 KAVITA CHARAK 1st Div 308

360081012 SIMPY KUMARI Reap EO

360081013 SUHANI ATTRI Distinc 421

360081014 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 356

360081015 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 458

360081016 KAJAL HANS 1st Div 362

360081017 MEHAK RANI 1st Div 308

360081018 ARADHANA Reap HN

360081019 JANVI VERMA 1st Div 318

360081020 KALI DEVI Exam Cancelled

360081021 SUNEYNA 1st Div 310

360081022 SANIA SHARMA Reap ED

360081023 ANIA SAINI Distinc 383
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360081024 RAJNI DEVI Reap PO

360081025 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 310

360081026 ARCHNA DEVI 1st Div 307

360081027 ROSHNI SIKEL Reap PO

360081028 SUMITA DEVI Reap ED PO

360081029 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 318

360081030 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 304

360081031 KHUSHI KUMARI 1st Div 358

360081032 PARU SAINI 1st Div 357

360081033 SHREYA RAJPUT Distinc 426

360081034 ESHA DEVI 2nd Div 292

360081035 BHOOMIKA RAJPUT Distinc 421

360081036 MUSKAN KUMARI Reap PO

360081037 JASNEET KOUR Reap ED HY

360081038 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 403

360081039 RENU DEVI 1st Div 333

360081040 KALPANA SHARMA 1st Div 367

360081041 SUNITI CHOUDHARY Distinc 410

360081042 SAVITA DEVI Reap PO

360081043 SUNIDHI KUHAL Reap ED

360081044 SONIA Reap ED HY PO

360081045 DIKSHA BHARTI 1st Div 322

360081046 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 301

360081047 ALISHA BHARTI Distinc 418

360081048 RADHA Distinc 427

360081049 MANVI VERMA Reap PH CH BI

360081050 PRATIVA SHARMA Reap CH BI

360081051 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 307

360081052 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 312

360081053 BHUMI SHARMA Reap CH BI

360081054 MANPREET KOUR Failed

360081055 KHUSHBOO Reap CH MH

360081056 PALLAVI LORIA Reap PH CH MH CS

360081057 NANDANI BHAGAT 1st Div 339

360081058 RITIKA Reap PH CH BI

360081059 PRIYA RANI Reap CH MH

360081060 TANIA KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

RKS Girls HSS Bishnah600505

360081061 FIZA AKHTER 1st Div 364

360081062 JANVI MEHTA Distinc 415

360081063 PREETI SANDHU 1st Div 306

360081064 RAJNI VERMA Distinc 458

360081065 SUNAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 326

360081066 SWATI SHARMA Distinc 424

360081067 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 479

360081068 PALAK DEVI 2nd Div 285

360081069 JYOTI SAINI Distinc 422

360081070 RADHIKA SAINI Distinc 387

360081071 PAWANI SHARMA Distinc 453

360081072 TARANJIT KOUR Distinc 437

360081073 SUNAKSHI CHARAK 1st Div 335

360081074 SALONI SHARMA Reap ED PO

360081075 PAYAL VERMA 1st Div 368

360081076 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 386

360081077 BHARTI 1st Div 336

360081078 JASMEET KOUR 2nd Div 287

360081079 MEHAK BHAGAT Distinc 404

360081080 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 360

360081081 MUSHKAN KAITH Reap GN HN ED

360081082 MANSI CHARAK 2nd Div 269

360081083 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 422

360081084 SOHANI MOTTAN Distinc 373

360081085 SAMREETI BHAGAT 1st Div 321

360081086 HARPREET KAUR 1st Div 362

360081087 BANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 382

360081088 ISHA BAJOTRA 1st Div 356

360081089 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 341

360081090 RADHU 1st Div 369

360081091 NANDANI KHAJURIA Distinc 482

360081092 MAHI KHAJURIA Distinc 451

360081093 HARNEET KOUR Distinc 407
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360081094 ANJALI CHOUDHARY2nd Div 287

360081095 BHOOMIKA SHARMA Reap HN ED

360081096 SUNAKSHI 1st Div 299

360081097 PRIYANKA BHARTI Reap BI ES

360081098 SHAKSHI SHARMA Reap BI

360081099 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 304

360081100 POOJA KUMARI 1st Div 326

360081101 NANDNI KHAJURIA 1st Div 326

360081102 NIHARIKA 1st Div 321

Birmingham International Public school
Bishnah
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360081103 JANVI Distinc 405

360081104 SAKSHI SAINI Distinc 373

360081105 MANSI CHARAK 1st Div 354

360081106 GAYATRI CHARAK 1st Div 367

360081107 VIMLAKSHI MOTTAN Reap PH

360081108 ANKITA 1st Div 367

360081109 SUNAINA KUMARI Distinc 382

360081110 SMARTY SANDHU 1st Div 329
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360081111 MUSKAN BHAGAT 1st Div 335

360081112 JANVI SAHOTRA Distinc 421

360081113 DIKSHA RANI Distinc 465

360081114 SAKSHI SINGH Distinc 381

360081115 NITIKA KHANGAN Distinc 375

360081116 SANIA VERMA Distinc 436

360081117 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 333

360081118 VANSHIKA GUPTA 1st Div 313

360081119 MONIKA KUMARI Reap ED

360081120 ARTI SHARMA Reap GN HN

360081121 KIRANJOT 1st Div 306

360081122 SIMRAN MAANDI Distinc 441

360081123 ARADHNA DOGRA Distinc 387

360081124 NANCY VERMA 1st Div 336

360081125 ANJALI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

RKS Girls HSS Bishnah600505

360081126 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH CH

360081127 MOSMI 1st Div 311

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Bishnah600485

360082000 RANJU CHOUDHARY Distinc 458

360082001 RIPTA DEVI Distinc 452

360082002 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 376

360082003 ISHANDEEP KOUR Distinc 381

360082004 NEELAKSHI RANA Distinc 437

360082005 KAMINI SANDHU Distinc 457

360082006 SUHANI DEVI Distinc 463

360082007 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 348

360082008 RITIKA KUMARI Distinc 475

360082009 RESHMA Distinc 383

360082010 PALVI ATTRI 1st Div 355

360082011 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 352

360082012 MEHAK DEVI 1st Div 316

360082013 DIEKSHA 2nd Div 282

360082014 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 387
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360082015 TAMANNA RANI 1st Div 339

360082016 JIYA KUMARI 1st Div 351

360082017 ROSHANI DEVI 1st Div 356

360082018 TRISHNA THAPA Reap EO

360082019 KOMAL KUMARI Reap HN ED

360082020 JANVI BHAGAT 1st Div 365

360082021 SAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 412

360082022 ANGEL VERMA 1st Div 336

360082023 KASHISH THAPPA Distinc 436

360082024 RISHU RANI Reap ED

360082025 REENA KUMARI 1st Div 344

360082026 RESHMA DEVI Reap ED HY

360082027 RADHA VERMA 1st Div 361

360082028 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 328

360082029 SHABEENA AKHTAR Distinc 372

360082030 SHAMLI KUMARI 1st Div 317

360082031 MOHANI DEVI Distinc 408

360082032 MAVISH JAAN Distinc 378

360082033 SEJAL 1st Div 350

360082034 ANKITA CHADGAL Reap PO

360082035 SUBANI BHAGAT 1st Div 330

360082036 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 373

360082037 AANUM VERMA Distinc 390

360082038 SUNEHA 1st Div 309

360082039 SAMRIDHI Distinc 426

360082040 PRAGUNI SHARMA Distinc 397

360082041 BHARTI LAKHOTRA 1st Div 359

360082042 JANVI MANSOTRA 1st Div 348

360082043 POOJA DEVI Distinc 383

360082044 RIYA KUNDAL 1st Div 325

360082045 PALAK KUNDAL 1st Div 338

360082046 GAREEMA BHAGAT 1st Div 354

360082047 TANU DEVI Distinc 380

360082048 PEEHU KUMARI Distinc 439

360082049 SUNEHA DEVI Distinc 388

360082050 PRINKA DEVI Reap CH

360082051 MUSKAN 1st Div 344
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360082052 DAVNEET KOUR Distinc 426

360082053 PARMESHBARI Distinc 444

360082054 JASMINE LAKHOTRADistinc 428

360082055 KREETI KHAJURIA Distinc 391

360082056 MANSHI Distinc 447

360082057 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 423

360082058 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 426

360082059 TANU SAINI Distinc 469

360082060 DIKSHA KHAJURIA Distinc 376

360082061 RAGNI SADOTRA Distinc 414

360082062 RENU DEVI Distinc 436

360082063 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 354

360082064 PALLAVI Distinc 380

360082065 PALVI DEVI Distinc 373

360082066 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 368

360082067 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 377

360082068 SHAGUN RAJPUT Distinc 395

360082069 SNEHA DALMOTRA Distinc 458

360082070 KAVITA DEVI Distinc 387

360082071 MANPREET KOUR 1st Div 353

360082072 RADHIKA KUMARI Distinc 375

360082073 BARSHA DEVI Distinc 374

360082074 HARKIRAT KOUR Distinc 372

360082075 ISHITA Distinc 411
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360082076 CHAHAT Distinc 435

360082077 MEENAKSHI KUMARI1st Div 365

360082078 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 380

360082079 MANJINDER KOUR 1st Div 369

360082080 TARANJEET KOUR Distinc 422

360082081 DIPAKA DEVI Distinc 408

360082082 PUNAM JOJRA Distinc 448

360082083 URVASHI BHARATI Distinc 406

360082084 SONIA CHOUHAN Distinc 449

360082085 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 312

360082086 MUSKAN 1st Div 358

Sun Rise HSS Sikanderpur Bishnah Jammu600513

360082087 DIKSHA SLATHIA Distinc 450

360082088 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 293

Birmingham International Public school
Bishnah
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360082089 ROSHNI SAINI Distinc 450

360082090 CHANMEET KOUR 1st Div 352

360082091 RUBIA BIBI 1st Div 324

360082092 MONIKA THAPA Distinc 451

360082093 SHUBI KUMARI Distinc 459

360082094 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 382

360082095 PANKHURI Distinc 415

360082096 SIMMARAN SANDHU Distinc 411

360082097 SMIKSHA 1st Div 332
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360082098 AVANITTKA VERMA Distinc 424

360082099 RUKMANI BHARTI Distinc 466

360082100 SIMRAN SAINI Distinc 416

360082101 RADHIKA SAINI Distinc 379

360082102 RANJANA 1st Div 366

360082103 SIYA DEVI 1st Div 368

360082104 KRITI MEENIA Distinc 372

360082105 SUHANI Reap HN

360082106 RADHE PRIYA 1st Div 363

360082107 SALONI SINGH Reap CH BI

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Bishnah600485

360082108 ETAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 333

360082109 MANAT KUMARI 2nd Div 271

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Arnia600484

360083000 SHAKSHI THAPPA 1st Div 369

360083001 REENA KUMARI Failed

360083002 POONAM SHARMA 1st Div 332

360083003 TANNU SAINI Reap EO

360083004 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 315

360083005 NEHA CHOUHAN 1st Div 331

360083006 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 354

360083007 APARNA 2nd Div 282

360083008 RADHIKA KUMARI 2nd Div 284

360083009 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

360083010 ISHA 1st Div 367

360083011 KUNAL SHAIRIYA 1st Div 335

360083012 JAI SURYA Reap HN ED PO

360083013 VIVEK KUMAR 2nd Div 291

360083014 RAHUL Reap GN HN

360083015 ABHIMANYU SAINI Reap HN

360083016 SHIV SINGH SAINI 1st Div 316

360083017 VIKAS BHAGAT 2nd Div 256

360083018 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 297

360083019 HARSH SAINI Failed

360083020 LAVISH SINGH 2nd Div 254
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360083021 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 280

360083022 SUNEHA SAINI 2nd Div 289

360083023 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 350

360083024 HARMEET KOUR 1st Div 336

360083025 MANEESHA SAINI Distinc 419

360083026 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 292

360083027 TANNIA SAINI 1st Div 316

360083028 KRISH 2nd Div 266

360083029 AMIT KUMAR Reap ED PO

360083030 RAMAN KUMAR 3rd Div 219

360083031 BANSH KUMAR 3rd Div 226

360083032 KANHIYA Reap HN

360083033 SHEKHAR KUMAR Reap HN

360083034 AJAY KUMAR Reap HN ED

360083035 RAHUL CHOUDHARYReap ED PO

360083036 RISHI CHOUDHARY Reap GN ED

360083037 ISHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 308

360083038 JYOTI BALA Reap GN ED PO PD

360083039 PRACHI DEVI 3rd Div 229

360083040 ISHA KUMARI Reap HN PD

360083041 SHIKHA KUMARI 2nd Div 248

360083042 PEEHU CHOOR 2nd Div 239

360083043 AMAN SAINI 2nd Div 281

360083044 TANIA DEVI Reap HN ED

360083045 RISHIKA GUPTA Distinc 486

360083046 BHUMIKA KUMARI Reap CH BI

360083047 SHATAKSHI Distinc 418

360083048 ANKITA VERMA 1st Div 345

360083049 ANAND VERMA 1st Div 311

360083050 SHIVAM SAINI Distinc 403

360083051 PARDEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 274

360083052 ARYAN SAINI 1st Div 321

360083053 ASHISH VERMA 1st Div 337

360083054 PARMESH SAINI Distinc 395

360083055 SAAHISH GUPTA Distinc 428

360083056 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 295

360083057 SHUVMANNAT 1st Div 304

360083058 ATTISH SALARIA Reap CH

360083059 RADHIKA Distinc 383

360083060 POONAM DEVI Reap MH

360083061 SIMRAN 1st Div 352

360083062 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 379

360083063 MOHIT SAINI 1st Div 309

360083064 UJVAL KUNDAL Reap CH MH

360083065 SURYA PARTAP Distinc 384

360083066 JAI WARDHANAY Reap CH MH

360083067 KANHAIYA SAINI 2nd Div 251

360083068 SAHIL KUMAR Reap CH

360083069 SPARSH GORKA 2nd Div 276

360083070 MANIK VERMA Reap CH MH

360083071 NANDANI Reap GN MH

360083072 RIYA KUMARI 2nd Div 292

360083073 SANJAY SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360083074 ARUN KUMAR Reap CH MH

Govt HSS  Treva  Arnia600489

360083075 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 375

360083076 SIMRAN GOTRA 2nd Div 286

360083077 NIRMALA DEVI Reap GN ES

360083078 REYA MALHOTRA Reap SO

360083079 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 374

360083080 MEENU KUMARI Reap GN

360083081 BANDNA KUMARI 1st Div 327

360083082 MUSKAN Reap HN ED ES

360083083 ASHISH KUMAR 2nd Div 267

360083084 SAHIL MALHOTRA Reap HN SO ES

360083085 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 336

360083086 ARVIND BHAGAT Reap GN CH BI ES

360083087 KEWAL GORKA 1st Div 304

High Light Hr Sec School Arnia600497

360083088 DHEERAJ SAINI 1st Div 318

360083089 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 395

Mishra Shiksha Niketan Hr Sec School Arnia
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360083090 ANAMIKA KUMARI Distinc 403

360083091 KOMAL Distinc 392

360083092 NIHARIKA BHAGAT Reap PD

360083093 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 354

360083094 ANKIT LUFFA 2nd Div 274

360083095 PRANHAV BHAGAT 2nd Div 258

360083096 SHIVAM SAINI Reap BN AY EP

360083097 KUNAL CHOUDHARYDistinc 390

360083098 NIHARIKA 1st Div 311

360083099 VANSH GUPTA 2nd Div 284

360083100 APARNA 1st Div 315

360083101 RADHIKA SAINI Reap ED

360083102 PALAK SAINI Distinc 462

360083103 AKASH CHOUDHARYFailed

360083104 NITISH BHAVRA 1st Div 304

360083105 REYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 332

360083106 RAHUL SAINI 2nd Div 272

360083107 HARPREET Reap GN SO ED

360083108 VANSH KUMAR Failed

360083109 SHIV KARAN Reap SO PD

360083110 MOHIT SAINI 2nd Div 274

360083111 AVTAR SINGH 1st Div 311

360083112 VANSHIKA SALARIA Distinc 386

360083113 GORI CHODHA Reap PH CH BI

360083114 ANURADHA Reap CH

360083115 REETIKA 1st Div 367

360083116 ISHWAR SHARMA Distinc 442

360083117 RITIKA SAINI Reap CH

360083118 VARUN CHOUDHARYDistinc 373

360083119 SUMEER SAINI 1st Div 361

360083120 AMAN MALGOTRA 1st Div 298

360083121 AKASH Reap GN CH MH PD

360083122 KESAV SAINI 1st Div 347

360083123 PRINCE SAINI 2nd Div 264

360083124 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap GN CH PD

360083125 BHARTI Distinc 419

360083126 NIKHAL DANDIA 1st Div 305

360083127 KHUSHI SAINI 1st Div 330

360083128 SARVAGYA GUPTA Reap CH

360083129 JANVI SAINI Reap CH BI

360083130 RIYA SAINI 1st Div 354

360083131 JYOTI KUMARI 1st Div 323

360083132 VIKRANT SAINI Reap CH MH

360083133 ARYAN SALARIYA Failed

360083134 ARYAN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360083135 SAHIJ SAINI Reap MH

360083136 RAHIL SAINI 1st Div 333

360083137 AMIT SAINI Reap CH MH

Govt Hr Sec School Allah Bishnah600482

360084000 SIYA DEVI Reap HN PO

360084001 KARTIK VERMA 1st Div 333

360084002 RITISHA DEVI 1st Div 295

360084003 LAKSHAY 2nd Div 289

360084004 VISHAL BHAGAT 1st Div 331

360084005 RITISH CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 266

360084006 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 302
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360084007 UJJBAL KHOKHAR 1st Div 324

360084008 KRISH CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 269

360084009 HANISH BAJGOTRA 1st Div 304

360084010 RABAN KRATIYA 1st Div 308

360084011 AMIT SINGH 2nd Div 245

360084012 NITISH KHOKHAR Reap HN

360084013 VIKASH 2nd Div 272

360084014 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 295

360084015 SOURAV KUMAR Reap GN HN

360084016 ANSH NIGALIA Reap GN HN

360084017 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 284

360084018 LAKHAN SINGH 1st Div 350

360084019 MANSHU BAJALA 1st Div 295

360084020 SIMRAN KUMARI 2nd Div 253

360084021 PAYAL Reap PO

360084022 SHAMBU 2nd Div 265

360084023 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 268

360084024 KRISH CHARAK Reap AT

360084025 ALOK CHANGOTRA Reap GN

360084026 ARUN CHANGOTRA 1st Div 303

360084027 ANSHU KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360084028 PRINCE 2nd Div 291

360084029 RAJAT SANTHALIA 2nd Div 277

360084030 JASMEET KUNDAN 2nd Div 277

360084031 MANISH MAROCH 1st Div 339

360084032 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 308

360084033 SANJANA 2nd Div 275

360084034 JANVI MEHRA 1st Div 299

360084035 KOMAL 2nd Div 258

360084036 SEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 259

360084037 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 265

360084038 DIKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 307

360084039 VANEETA BHAGAT Distinc 386

360084040 JANVI BHAGAT 1st Div 329

360084041 INDU SHARMA 1st Div 369

360084042 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360084043 GURMESH SINGH Distinc 419

360084044 SHANIA DEVI 1st Div 324

360084045 DIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 264

360084046 MANDEEP SHARMA 2nd Div 287

360084047 TANIYA KUMARI 2nd Div 284

360084048 MANIK SHARMA 2nd Div 253

360084049 AMIT CHOUDHARY Reap HY

360084050 ROHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 251

360084051 SAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 323

360084052 PALAK NAGALIA Distinc 457

360084053 RUPESH KUNDAL 1st Div 345

360084054 MUNISHA BHAGAT Reap CH

360084055 SMILE CHOUDHARY 1st Div 327

360084056 SHAJIYA BHAGAT Reap CH

360084057 NITISH KUMAR Reap CH

360084058 NARESH KUMAR Reap CH MH

360084059 PARVEEN KUMAR Reap CH MH

360084060 JYOTI PRAKASH Reap CH

360084061 MANSI DEVI Reap CH BI

360084062 ANJALI Reap CH BI

360084063 KAJAL DEVI Reap CH

360084064 RIYA DEVI Reap CH

360084065 ANU RADHA 1st Div 361

360084066 SONAM KUMARI Reap CH

360084067 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 346

360084068 PREETI DOGRA Reap CH

360084069 RIYA DEVI Reap CH BI

360084070 PALK RANI Reap CH

360084071 MEHAK SAINI 1st Div 338

Bal Shiksha Kender HSS ShahpurBishnah600471

360085000 SHRITI JANGRAL Reap AY EO

360085001 MANISH PRATAP Reap AY EP PD

360085002 SURAJ KAPOOR Reap BN AY

360085003 INDERJEET SINGH Reap GN PO PD

360085004 MANISH KUMAR Reap SO ED PO

360085005 KHUSHI CHIB Distinc 457

360085006 ESHA MALPOTRA 1st Div 357

360085007 VANSH CHARAK Failed

360085008 DIKSHA MANHAS 1st Div 333

360085009 BAWA DITTA Reap ED PO

360085010 TANIA MEHRA Reap ED PD

360085011 HIMANSHU 2nd Div 288

360085012 NEELAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 329

360085013 SORAV SINGH Reap GN

360085014 NEEV JAMWAL Reap PO

360085015 DINESH SINGH Reap PO

360085016 VARUN KHAJURIA 2nd Div 255

360085017 JATIN RANA Reap SO ED PO PD

360085018 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 379

360085019 RITU DEVI 1st Div 347

360085020 JARNAIL SINGH 1st Div 343

360085021 DEVANSHU VERMA Reap PH MH

Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Sarore
Bishnah

600483

360085022 ARTI 2nd Div 294

360085023 VANSHIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 295

360085024 SHBANI RANI 1st Div 340

360085025 DEEPIKA CHARAK 2nd Div 281

360085026 MANNAT CHARAK 1st Div 357

360085027 KARTIK CHARAK Distinc 430

360085028 SALONI 1st Div 336

360085029 SHIVAM KUMAR Distinc 399

360085030 TANIYA PRAL 1st Div 302

360085031 POOJA AHIRBAR 1st Div 365

360085032 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 392

360085033 ARUSHI BHAGAT Distinc 391

360085034 NIDHI CHARAK 1st Div 354

360085035 DEEPENDRA KUMAR2nd Div 291

360085036 MANISH KUMAR Distinc 426

360085037 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 267

360085038 DEEVANK SHARMA 2nd Div 274

360085039 JAI PARKASH 2nd Div 263

360085040 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 292

360085041 ATUL CHARAK Reap GN ED PD

360085042 VANSH KARALIA Reap GN SO ED PD

360085043 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 294

360085044 VANSH CHIB Reap ED ES

360085045 KHUSHI DEVI 2nd Div 289

360085046 MANAME SHARMA Distinc 385

360085047 SHIV NANDAN Reap PD

360085048 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 300

360085049 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 245

360085050 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 281

360085051 KAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 276

360085052 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 244

360085053 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN PD

360085054 KHUSHI DEVI Distinc 373

360085055 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 363

360085056 HARIOM SHARMA 2nd Div 290

360085057 ARUN CHARAK Distinc 402

360085058 TUSHAL SHARMA 1st Div 316

360085059 SHIVANGI SHARMA 1st Div 318

360085060 SAKSHI CHARAK 1st Div 330

360085061 VANSHIKA SAINI Distinc 486

360085062 GANESH KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

360085063 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 321
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360085064 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 324

360085065 NEERAJ SINGH 2nd Div 284

Govt Hr Sec School Rehal Bishnah600494

360085066 ROHIT PLATHYA 2nd Div 250

360085067 HARESH KUMAR 1st Div 326

360085068 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 310

360085069 MUSKAN CHIB Distinc 382

360085070 ANANYA DEVI 1st Div 320

360085071 TANBI SHARMA 1st Div 353

360085072 PRANSHU KUMAR Reap ED PD

360085073 ARUN SINGH Reap HN SS

360085074 SUMIT SAWAN 1st Div 321

360085075 KANEYA CHALOTRA Distinc 371

360085076 SHIV TAK 1st Div 334

360085077 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 264

360085078 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 322

360085079 SUJJITA SAINI 1st Div 337

360085080 KANCHAN RANI 2nd Div 285

360085081 NANDANI 1st Div 304

360085082 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 416

360085083 ANMOL DEVI Distinc 374

360085084 MANSHI SHARMA Distinc 420

360085085 RIYA DEVI Distinc 475

360085086 VAISHNO SHARMA Distinc 420

360085087 KHUSHI DEVI Distinc 393

360085088 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 358

360085089 ROHIT KHAJURIA 2nd Div 283

360085090 NANCY Reap GN HN

360085091 MEENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 255

360085092 PALAK MEHRA 2nd Div 270

360085093 SANIA DEVI Reap GN HN EO PD

360085094 SEEA BHAGAT 2nd Div 290

360085095 SIKANDER KUMAR 2nd Div 261

360085096 AVID KANCHRA Reap GN EO

360085097 ARJUN KUMAR 2nd Div 266

360085098 SARABJEET 2nd Div 266

360085099 SOURAV SAINI Reap GN PH

360085100 KRISH SAINI Reap MH

360085101 GULSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 313

360085102 SHUVAM CHALOTRA 2nd Div 291

360085103 KULDEEP RAJ Reap MH

360085104 KANU SHARMA 1st Div 343

360085105 VARUN MANHAS 1st Div 315

360085106 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 316

360085107 ROHIT Reap PH

360085108 PARNAV KUMAR 1st Div 357

360085109 DEEPAK BABORIA 1st Div 335

360085110 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 322

360085111 KARTIK SINGH 1st Div 297

360085112 DANBIR SINGH 1st Div 321

360085113 SHUBHAM SAINI 1st Div 361

360085114 VIJAY KUMAR Distinc 438

360085115 TAMANA SHARMA Distinc 389

360085116 AKRITY SHARMA Distinc 410

360085117 MAHIMA SAINI Reap CH MH

360085118 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 317

360085119 ROHIT MANGOTRA 1st Div 336

360085120 KRISHNA SAINI 2nd Div 263

360085121 JABJEET KOUR 2nd Div 291

360085122 SAHIL MEHRA 1st Div 335

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360086000 JASMEET KOUR Reap BN AY

360086001 JANVI CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

360086002 SUHANI KAITH Reap HY

360086003 KOMAL KUMARI Reap SO

360086004 SNEHA BHAGAT Reap CH

360086005 ISHPREET KOUR 2nd Div 273

360086006 RADHIKA DEVI Reap BI

360086007 JANAT MEHRA 1st Div 315

360086008 HARMEET KOUR 2nd Div 288

360086009 JANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360086010 BREEDHY 2nd Div 289

360086011 INDU DEVI Reap PH MH

360086012 BITTU Failed

Govt Model ICT HSS Boys RS Pura600422

360086013 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 266

360086014 TUSHAR SINGH 1st Div 324

360086015 ANKUSH SHARMA Distinc 375

360086016 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 321

360086017 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap ED PO

360086018 NITAN KUMAR Reap PO

360086019 NAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 262

360086020 PANKAJ MOTAN 1st Div 343

360086021 RAHUL 1st Div 312

360086022 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 290

360086023 VIPUL Distinc 397

360086024 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 486

360086025 ATISH KUMAR 1st Div 297

360086026 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 307

360086027 BALJEET SINGH Reap ED

360086028 UDHAY PARTAP Reap HN PD

360086029 GAGAN SINGH Reap HY PD

360086030 RAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 355

360086031 NIKHIL BHAGAT Reap HN PD

360086032 PRINCE MOTTAN Reap HY

360086033 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap ED

360086034 JATIN SINGH Reap HN EO PD

360086035 TUSHAR KUMAR 2nd Div 272

360086036 NITIN KAUSHAL 1st Div 353

360086037 KRISHUB KUMAR 2nd Div 259

360086038 SHIV VERMA Reap HN ED

360086039 TUSHAR BHAGAT 1st Div 316

360086040 ANIL SINGH 2nd Div 253

360086041 NITIN KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

360086042 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 282

360086043 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 296

360086044 KASHISH SALANIA 1st Div 337

360086045 MANSHU KAITH 2nd Div 282

360086046 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 306

360086047 BHARAT BHUSHAN Reap PH MH

360086048 DANISH KALOTRA 1st Div 319

360086049 ATUL 1st Div 297

360086050 JASVINDER SINGH Distinc 374

360086051 JOGESHWAR 2nd Div 280

360086052 AKASH VERMA 2nd Div 291

360086053 VISHAV PARTAP Reap PH MH

360086054 MANDEEP SINGH Reap MH

360086055 MOHAMMAD ARFAN 1st Div 316

360086056 SHUBAM 1st Div 331

360086057 HARVINDER SINGH 1st Div 304

360086058 CHANCHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 278

360086059 HIMESH LALOTRA Reap PH CH

360086060 RAHUL DIGRA 1st Div 306

Holy Cross Convent School R S Pura Jammu600428

360086061 ADITYA CHIB 1st Div 367

360086062 JARISON SANDHU 1st Div 337

360086063 BALJOT SINGH Distinc 380

360086064 VARUN TRADIA 1st Div 320
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360086065 GOURAV CHIB Distinc 376

360086066 ASHISH Distinc 440

360086067 RANVEER KHARTOL Distinc 378

360086068 JATIN CHOUDHARY Distinc 412

360086069 JATIN SINGH Distinc 372

360086070 KAMALJEET SINGH Distinc 436

360086071 KAVIYA CHIB Distinc 451

360086072 LAKSHDEEP Distinc 424

360086073 SARBJEET SINGH Distinc 429

360086074 SACHIN Distinc 396

360086075 VIVEK CHANGOTRA Distinc 405

360086076 VINAY PRATAP Distinc 376

360086077 BHUVESH KUMAR Distinc 410

360086078 SURYAANSH GORKADistinc 393

360086079 JATIN SINGH Distinc 373

360086080 ANMOL SINGH Distinc 373

360086081 RAMAN BHATTI 1st Div 369

360086082 RAJVEER SINGH Distinc 423

360086083 UTKARSH BADYAL 1st Div 349

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV School RS Pura600437

360086084 GAGANDEEP SINGH Distinc 383

360086085 VINAY SANDHU 1st Div 325

360086086 GARA RAM Distinc 388

360086087 ISHAN SHARMA 1st Div 309

360086088 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 351

360086089 SHIVAM ANAND Distinc 430

Aryan Public School R S Pura Jammu600544

360086090 LAKSH SUDAN Reap BN AY EP

360086091 JATIN MANGOCH 1st Div 360

360086092 MUKUL KUMAR 1st Div 305

360086093 PARAS SHARMA 1st Div 297

360086094 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 359

360086095 DUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 324

360086096 TARUN KUMAR Reap BN AY

360086097 GORAV SINGH Reap BN

360086098 SIMRANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 268

360086099 RAHIL CHOUDHARY Distinc 396

360086100 HIMANSHU 1st Div 360

360086101 PARVEEN TOGA 1st Div 362

360086102 PUSHKAR KANDAL Distinc 400

360086103 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 354

360086104 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 290

360086105 TANISH SINGH 1st Div 343

360086106 MADHAV SHARMA 1st Div 327

360086107 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 361

360086108 GANESH KUMAR Reap PH BI

360086109 SURYANSHU 2nd Div 288

360086110 BHAVISHYA GUPTA Distinc 390

360086111 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 349

360086112 NARINDER SINGH Reap CH PD

APJ international HSS R S Pura Jammu600669

360086113 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 355

360086114 BONNY KUNDAL 1st Div 314

360086115 KRISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 302

360086116 KRISHNA CHIB Failed

360086117 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 349

360086118 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 304

360086119 TAQDIR SINGH Distinc 466

360086120 GURJEET SINGH Distinc 434

360086121 YUGANT SHARMA Distinc 432

360086122 HARIVANSH Distinc 418

360086123 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 365

360086124 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 370

360086125 KARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 314

360086126 TEJASHWER SINGH Distinc 392

360086127 KRISHNA CHIB 1st Div 331

360086128 UDHAY KRATIA 1st Div 344

360086129 GALIB ROSE Distinc 413

360086130 SAMARVEER SINGH Distinc 388

360086131 GOVIND SHARMA 1st Div 316

360086132 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 327

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV School RS Pura600437

360086133 ASHWELL PRINCE 1st Div 316

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360087000 DEVIKA UTTAM Reap AY

360087001 SHIVANI Reap HN ED

360087002 VANSHIKA Reap GN SO HY

360087003 MUSKAN CHIB Reap HY

360087004 NANCY BHAGAT 2nd Div 265

360087005 PRINKA 1st Div 333

360087006 DIVYA SHARMA Reap PH BI

360087007 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 300

360087008 MUSKAAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 293

360087009 MAMTA RANI Reap PH CH BI

360087010 RIYA Reap PH CH BI

Green Wood HSS Badila R S Pura600425

360087011 KHUSHPREET SINGH1st Div 323

360087012 GORAV KUMAR 1st Div 334

360087013 SOURAV 1st Div 336

360087014 SAWAN MOTAN Reap PH

360087015 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap PH

Shastri Memorial HSS RS Pura Jammu600466

360087016 TARANJEET KOUR Distinc 408

360087017 TARANJIT SINGH Distinc 418

360087018 HARSHVEER SINGH Distinc 434

360087019 SUMIT MEHRA Distinc 459

360087020 SARAVJIT SINGH 1st Div 319

360087021 SHUBDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 306

Aryan Public School R S Pura Jammu600544

360087022 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 312

360087023 KRISH NAGRA Reap GN AY EP

360087024 VANSH MANDLA Reap EP

360087025 RAGHAV Reap EP

360087026 VIKAS CHOUDHARY Reap EP PD

360087027 DIVYANSH RAINA 1st Div 360

360087028 KRISH KAILA Distinc 417

360087029 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 317

360087030 HARSH CHIB 1st Div 354

360087031 MANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 285

360087032 ASHISH HANS Reap AY EP

360087033 ISHAN KHAN 1st Div 318

360087034 AMANDEEP 1st Div 312

360087035 DANISH 1st Div 315

360087036 SARBJEET SINGH Distinc 372

360087037 SURMEET Distinc 419

360087038 MARK LAHORIA 1st Div 361

360087039 ANKUSH 1st Div 331

360087040 RAJDEEP SINGH 1st Div 330

360087041 ANKIT BELAM Distinc 379

360087042 DIVYANSH 1st Div 346

360087043 RAVINDER SINGH Distinc 425

360087044 HARSHIT BAVORIA 1st Div 312
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360087045 KARTIKYA VATEHRADistinc 378

360087046 MOHIT BALDOTRA Distinc 439

360087047 EKAMPREET SINGH 1st Div 339

360087048 SANGEETA YASH Distinc 387

360087049 BHUPINDER SINGH Distinc 416

360087050 MAYUK MANOJ 1st Div 353

360087051 LOVISH SHARMA Reap CH BI

360087052 VANSH CHOUDHARYReap PH CH

360087053 SATYAM SUDAN Reap PH CH

360087054 KARTIK Reap PH CH BI

360087055 ANSH CHIB Reap PH CH

360087056 HARSH SINGH 2nd Div 293

360087057 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 291

360087058 HIMANSHU ATAL Distinc 425

360087059 RISHI CHOUDHARY Distinc 383

360087060 SAAKET KHAJURIA 1st Div 320

360087061 PRATEEK SHARMA 1st Div 367

360087062 TARANJEET SINGH Reap PH BI

360087063 MANIK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 300

360087064 AKASH CHOUDHARY1st Div 337

360087065 ANSIL KUMAR 1st Div 316

360087066 LAKSHDEEP HEER 1st Div 341

360087067 GARG SHARMA Distinc 438

360087068 HARSH SAMOTRA 2nd Div 289

360087069 PIYUSH BHAGAT 1st Div 328

360087070 PRINCE KAILA Distinc 402

360087071 DIVANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 361

360087072 ANIKET 1st Div 343

360087073 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 330

360087074 NIKHIL BAJWA Reap GN PH CH

360087075 KANNAV 1st Div 337

360087076 SHABD CHOUDHARY1st Div 366

360087077 SMILE SANDHU 1st Div 316

360087078 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 316

360087079 NAMAN BHAGAT Reap CH BI

360087080 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

360087081 AYUSH KUMAR Distinc 375

360087082 SOURAV BHAGAT Reap BI

360087083 MALIK CHIB 1st Div 318

360087084 JATIN JOJRA 1st Div 351

360087085 RITISH HEER Distinc 380

360087086 DAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 356

360087087 HARMANT SINGH Distinc 421

360087088 ADARSH 1st Div 349

360087089 LOVISH 1st Div 304

360087090 UDHAY CHOUHAN 1st Div 336

360087091 RANJAT SINGH Reap CH PD

360087092 VIRENDER 1st Div 304

360087093 MANSHU Distinc 384

360087094 VANSH KUMAR Reap CH

360087095 VINAY KUMAR 1st Div 307

360087096 KARAN TARGOTRA 1st Div 297

360087097 PARV SABHARWAL Reap PH MH PD

360087098 VIVEK BHARDWAJ 1st Div 298

360087099 PEEYUSH 1st Div 307

360087100 HARSH MOTTAN 2nd Div 273

360087101 VISHAL Reap GN

360087102 SORAV SINGH 2nd Div 292

360087103 JASMEET SINGH 2nd Div 290

360087104 DIVANSHU MOTTAN Reap GN

360087105 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 317

360087106 MANU BHARTI 1st Div 337

360087107 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 390

360087108 VARUN BHAGAT 1st Div 341

360087109 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 311

360087110 JAGDEEP SINGH 1st Div 361

360087111 SATPAL SINGH 1st Div 337

360087112 TANJEEV SINGH 1st Div 320

360087113 SARBJEET SINGH Reap PH CH

360087114 LAKASH 1st Div 315

360087115 AKASHDEEP 1st Div 307

360087116 GOURAV KUMAR Reap MH

360087117 VANSH SINGH Reap PH

360087118 HETAIN 1st Div 345

360087119 VISHESH 1st Div 334

360087120 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 485

360087121 DINESH TOGA Distinc 374

360087122 JEEVANSH BHAGAT Distinc 409

360087123 PRINCE KUMAR Reap PH

360087124 BALVINDER KUMAR Reap PH

360087125 GORAV 1st Div 296

360087126 DHARAMVIR SINGH Reap PH

360087127 DUSHANT VERMA 1st Div 346

360087128 AATISH SHARMA 1st Div 348

360087129 SWARNIK SHARMA Distinc 488

360087130 RITVIK NISCHAL 1st Div 343

360087131 ANUBHAV Distinc 395

Green Wood HSS Badila R S Pura600425

360088000 GOURAV KOUSHAL Distinc 451

360088001 LOVEJEET SINGH Distinc 390

360088002 UDHAY KUMAR 1st Div 322

360088003 KRISHNA CHIB 1st Div 342

360088004 SURAJ TARGOTRA 2nd Div 274

360088005 SHIVA SUDAN Reap GN AY EP

360088006 ARYAN KOHLI Reap GN BN AY EP

360088007 RISHU CHOUDHARY Reap AY

360088008 SUMIT KUMAR Failed

360088009 YUVRAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 281

360088010 ADRASH Reap GN HN SO

360088011 GOURAV Reap GN HN ED

360088012 SANAMDEEP SINGH Reap GN SO

360088013 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap HN SO

Holy Cross Convent School R S Pura Jammu600428

360088014 ADITAY CHIB 1st Div 368

360088015 ANHADEEP SINGH Distinc 413

360088016 ARNAV GUPTA Distinc 391

360088017 YOGESH SANDAL Distinc 436

360088018 ADARSH DEONIA Distinc 434

360088019 AMREEK SINGH 1st Div 316

360088020 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 350

360088021 ARMAAN SADIQ Distinc 398

360088022 ARYAN KUMAR Distinc 421

360088023 HARSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 397

360088024 HARSH DEV SINGH Distinc 457

360088025 JATIN KATTAL Reap CH MH

360088026 MAHIL NAGRA Distinc 456

360088027 TEJASV Distinc 472

360088028 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 392

360088029 NITISH BHAGAT Distinc 373

360088030 VINAY BILORIA 1st Div 339

360088031 MANIK CHOUDHARY Distinc 396

360088032 HITEEN SINGH Distinc 409

360088033 MANIK BAZALA Distinc 438

APJ international HSS R S Pura Jammu600669

360088034 VIVEK SHARMA Distinc 431

360088035 RAM GOPAL 1st Div 353

360088036 VANSH CHOUDHARYDistinc 406
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360088037 LAKSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 346

360088038 RESHAV 2nd Div 290

360088039 HARMAN SINGH 1st Div 315

360088040 JASANPREET SINGH 1st Div 344

360088041 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 340

360088042 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 319

360088043 HARPREET SINGH Distinc 384

360088044 NANDIT KUMAR 1st Div 323

360088045 VANSH CHOUDHARYReap AY

360088046 LOVEPREET SINGH 1st Div 341

360088047 VISHAL Reap AY

360088048 SHRAVAN KAITH 1st Div 343

Mother India Sr Sec School RS Pura600748

360088049 MANTHAN KASHYAP Distinc 394

360088050 YUV RAJ SINGH Distinc 398

360088051 PARTH GUPTA Distinc 412

360088052 JAGJOT SINGH Distinc 452

360088053 JASHANDEEP SINGH1st Div 369

360088054 ACHINT SINGH Distinc 435

360088055 BARNEET SINGH Distinc 385

360088056 ABHINYA BHAGAT 1st Div 323

360088057 RAJWINDER SINGH Distinc 404

360088058 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 456

360088059 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 347

360088060 RANGDEEP SINGH Distinc 400

360088061 NITIN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 363

360088062 RITISH CHOUDHARY Distinc 408

360088063 HARSHPREET SINGH1st Div 340

360088064 GAGANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 271

360088065 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 420

360088066 AKARSHIT JOJRA Distinc 433

360088067 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 381

360088068 PANKAJ KUMAR Distinc 400

360088069 MANIK SINGH Distinc 398

360088070 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 441

360088071 ASHUTOSH Distinc 410

360088072 ASHMEET SINGH 1st Div 368

360088073 VARUN MANHOTRA Distinc 385

360088074 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 449

360088075 NISHPAKSH Distinc 437

360088076 PRABHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 359

360088077 SIMRANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 363

360088078 SANGRAM SINGH Reap AY

360088079 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 307

360088080 JANNU CHOUDHARY 1st Div 316

360088081 JAGMEET SINGH Reap AY

360088082 HARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 348

360088083 HARMAN SINGH Distinc 372

360088084 PALWINDERJOT 1st Div 332

360088085 ANIKET Reap AY

360088086 SHUB SINGH 1st Div 320

360088087 KARTIK 1st Div 297

360088088 SHIVANG SINGH 1st Div 300

360088089 LAKSH SINGH Distinc 376

360088090 UDHAY SHARMA 2nd Div 269

360088091 KARAN CHOUDHARY2nd Div 274

360088092 PRINCE SINGH 1st Div 364

360088093 KUSHAL SINGH Reap BN AY EP

360088094 GAGANDEEP SINGH Reap BN AY

360088095 ANKUSH 2nd Div 281

360088096 ANIRUDH LAKSH Reap AY

360088097 JAGJEET SINGH Reap AY

360088098 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 351

360088099 MANISH SINGH 2nd Div 292

360088100 MANTHAN Reap AY

360088101 NEERAJ Reap AY PD

360088102 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 320

360088103 ROHIT CHOPRA 2nd Div 283

360088104 NAVEEN KUMAR Reap AY

360088105 DHRUV KUMAR Reap AY EP

360088106 SACHIN 2nd Div 256

360088107 GURNEET SINGH Reap AY

360088108 VIKRAM 1st Div 346

360088109 HARSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 399

360088110 AMIT CHOUDHARY Distinc 398

360088111 HARJIT SINGH Distinc 384

360088112 ANURAAG Reap BN AY

360088113 VIVEK BHADUR Distinc 421

360088114 MOHIT NURKU 1st Div 330

360088115 SUMITH KUMAR Distinc 392

360088116 KANIHYA Distinc 375

360088117 SUSHIL SHARMA Distinc 373

360088118 ANSHU CHOUDHARYDistinc 425

360088119 JATIN SHARMA Reap AY

360088120 TARANJEET SINGH 1st Div 322

360088121 VINEET KUMAR 2nd Div 294

360088122 MOHIT SINGH Reap BN

360088123 KRISH KUMAR Reap GN BN AY PD

360088124 GRISH CHOUDHARY Reap BN AY

360088125 LOVISH Reap AY PD

360088126 HARSHJOT SINGH 1st Div 304

360088127 GOURAV Reap AY

360088128 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap BN AY PD

360088129 LUCKY CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 263

360088130 GANESH 2nd Div 267

360088131 SOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 266

360088132 HARJOT SINGH 2nd Div 294

360088133 VINAY PARTAP Reap BN AY EP

360088134 LOVE CHOUDHARY Reap GN BN AY PD

360088135 NIDHIYA CHIB Reap CH

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360089000 HIMAKSHI BHAGAT Distinc 422

360089001 SHREYA VERMA Distinc 452

360089002 SIMRAN Distinc 412

360089003 KHUSHI KUMARI Distinc 411

360089004 TAMANA Distinc 387

360089005 PALLAVI Distinc 383

360089006 PRAKRITI BHAGAT 1st Div 353

360089007 KHUSHI MANGOCH Distinc 370

360089008 BHOOMIKA RATTAN Distinc 376

360089009 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 393

360089010 SOHANI Reap PH CH

360089011 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 365

360089012 ANAMIKA BAZALA 1st Div 356

360089013 KOMAL 1st Div 352

360089014 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 369

360089015 ISHA KUMARI 1st Div 324

360089016 MUSKAAN BHAGAT 1st Div 335

360089017 MANNAT KAITH 1st Div 323

360089018 NANDNI 1st Div 310

360089019 KOMAL CHIB Reap PH

360089020 NEELAKSHI 1st Div 362

360089021 SEJAL KUMARI 1st Div 314

360089022 AMANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 311

360089023 RAMANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 335

360089024 SIMMY BHAGAT Reap BI

360089025 MANISHA KUMARI Reap PH

360089026 MEHAK BHAGAT 1st Div 331

360089027 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 346

360089028 NAINA DEVI Reap PH

360089029 KAVITA Distinc 370
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360089030 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 456

360089031 MUSKAN RANI Distinc 417

360089032 KHUSHPREET KOUR Distinc 450

360089033 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 455

360089034 TAJINDER KOUR Distinc 378

360089035 PARMEEN BIBI Distinc 409

360089036 RAJVI BHAGAT Distinc 406

360089037 CHAHAT 1st Div 362

360089038 NAINA RAJPUT 1st Div 359

360089039 NIHARIKA 1st Div 346

360089040 MANSHU 1st Div 353

360089041 SONAKSHI 1st Div 325

360089042 TANISHA 1st Div 304

360089043 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 370

360089044 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 336

360089045 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

360089046 PALVI BHAGAT Distinc 400

360089047 JAGEETA DEVI Reap MH

360089048 PALAK KAITH 1st Div 295

360089049 SARIKA NANDA 1st Div 330

360089050 ANJALI KUMARI Reap MH

360089051 SUNEHA RANI 1st Div 329

360089052 DEEPIKA KUMARI 1st Div 309

360089053 ROUCHI BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

360089054 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 336

360089055 KASHISH KUMARI Distinc 375

360089056 SARIKA BHAGAT Reap MH

360089057 MUSKAAN Reap PH CH

360089058 PURNIMA Distinc 394

360089059 MUSKAN Reap PH CH

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV School RS Pura600437

360089060 DIVYANSHI GUPTA Distinc 441

360089061 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Distinc 422

360089062 PADMINI 1st Div 361

360089063 KANISHAQ CHIB Distinc 386

360089064 RIDHIMA GOEL 1st Div 362

Shastri Memorial HSS RS Pura Jammu600466

360089065 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 308

Aryan Public School R S Pura Jammu600544

360089066 GURINDER Reap AY

360089067 SAKSHAM KUMAR 2nd Div 276

360089068 TANISH GUPTA Reap GN AY EP

360089069 HARJOT SINGH Reap AY

360089070 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 329

360089071 MANNAT Distinc 455

360089072 ADITI MOTTON Reap PH

360089073 SANJULI 1st Div 296

360089074 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 365

360089075 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 1st Div 337

360089076 VANSHIKA UTTAM Distinc 466

360089077 RAJASVI RAJPUT 1st Div 362

360089078 DRITI GUPTA 1st Div 367

360089079 ZOYA AHSAN 1st Div 343

360089080 HANEET KOUR 1st Div 362

360089081 SUHANI 1st Div 354

360089082 SHAFAYAT 1st Div 298

Mother India Sr Sec School RS Pura600748

360089083 ALANKRITA 1st Div 340

360089084 SANIYA KAPOOR 1st Div 342

360089085 DIVYA KHANNA 1st Div 368

360089086 KRISHJOT KOUR Distinc 418

360089087 NIHARIKA RATTAN Distinc 442

360089088 SAMIKSHA KOUR Distinc 381

360089089 PRACHI MAHAJAN Distinc 405

360089090 MANYA GUPTA Distinc 425

360089091 MANSI BHAU Distinc 436

360089092 SOHANI BHAGAT 1st Div 345

360089093 MANNAT BHARTI Reap PH

360089094 SHABNAM AKHTER Distinc 395

360089095 ASEES KOUR Distinc 467

360089096 NANCI VERMA Distinc 468

360089097 SUMEETI DEVI Distinc 389

360089098 JANVI MAHAJAN Distinc 462

360089099 MUSKAN BHAGAT Distinc 439

360089100 MANSHU Distinc 441

360089101 ADISHA KASHYAP Distinc 465

360089102 SIMRAN BHAGAT Distinc 399

360089103 MANSI MENIA Distinc 395

360089104 ANCHAL MENIA 1st Div 332

360089105 ISHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 414

360089106 NIHAREKA CHIB Reap PH

360089107 SAMIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 351

360089108 RIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 376

360089109 SHIVANI 1st Div 347

360089110 SAMIKSHA MANDI 1st Div 306

360089111 LOVELY BHAGAT Distinc 428

360089112 BABLY BHAGAT 1st Div 349

360089113 SUKRITI SHARMA Reap CH

360089114 KHUSHMEET KOUR 1st Div 351

360089115 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 408

360089116 KOMAL BHARTI 1st Div 295

360089117 AYUSHI KOUSHAL Distinc 480

360089118 ANSHIMA Distinc 471

360089119 RIYA KUMARI Reap PH

360089120 RUHANI KUNDAL Distinc 464

360089121 ISHIKA GUPTA Distinc 452

360089122 MANVI SAINI Distinc 403

360089123 HEMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 380

360089124 SIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 456

360089125 BHAWANA BHARTI Distinc 388

360089126 BHUMIKA KAUR Distinc 425

360089127 SHAKSHI BHAGAT 1st Div 354

360089128 MAHI SHARMA Reap PH

360089129 SUREKHA MANHAS 1st Div 335

360089130 TANIYA Reap PH

360089131 RIDHIMA KAKYALIA Reap PH

360089132 MEHAK Distinc 421

360089133 VANSHIKA Distinc 373

360089134 ANSHIKA Reap PH

360089135 KHUSHBOO 1st Div 357

360089136 SONALI CHIB Distinc 437

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360090000 TAMANNA Reap BM

360090001 KAMINI RAJPUT 1st Div 352

360090002 DIKSHA UPPAL Reap BM

360090003 PARI 1st Div 361

360090004 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap EO ES

360090005 ISHITA BHAGAT 1st Div 338

360090006 ROMA KANGOTRA Distinc 444

360090007 SUHANI Reap HY PO

360090008 TRISHA CHIB Distinc 388

360090009 AKSHARA MANNI 1st Div 348

360090010 SANIYA DEVI Reap HN PO

360090011 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 259

360090012 PRIYA BHARTI Distinc 392

360090013 MANISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 294
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360090014 REKHA KUMARI Reap HN ED PO ES

360090015 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 290

360090016 TANIYA BHAGAT 1st Div 310

360090017 NANDANI MEHRA 1st Div 352

360090018 ANJALI DEVI Reap EO ED

360090019 MEHAK RANI 1st Div 321

360090020 MANISHA KUMARI Reap HN PO

Holy Cross Convent School R S Pura Jammu600428

360090021 KOMAL 1st Div 359

360090022 KRITIKA Distinc 385

360090023 NAVEETA Distinc 412

360090024 SMRITI GUPTA 1st Div 340

360090025 VANSHIKA Distinc 425

360090026 VISHALI VERMA 1st Div 366

360090027 ANU RANI Reap PH

360090028 BHAVANA MOTAN 1st Div 348

360090029 BHUMIKA Distinc 430

360090030 GUNVEEN KOUR Reap PH

360090031 GURSIMRAN KOUR 1st Div 350

360090032 JIYA SHARMA 1st Div 322

360090033 KIRTI RAJPUT Distinc 389

360090034 KRITIKA BHAGAT Distinc 452

360090035 MAHAK Distinc 394

360090036 MAHI BHARTI 1st Div 348

360090037 MEGHNA Distinc 376

360090038 MEHAK 1st Div 357

360090039 NIHARIKA Distinc 374

360090040 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 321

360090041 LIYA Reap PH CH BI

360090042 SAMIKSHA Distinc 407

360090043 SMILE NIMIYA Distinc 432

360090044 PURBASHI GANDHI Distinc 382

360090045 SHINE KANDARA Distinc 432

360090046 SMILEY Distinc 416

360090047 RISHIKA ATTRI Distinc 437

360090048 DIVYA Distinc 374

360090049 BISHAKHA RANI Distinc 455

360090050 DEEPIKA LAHORIA Reap PH CH MH

360090051 JESSICA 2nd Div 278

360090052 RIDHVI SHARMA Distinc 466

360090053 SHUBHIKA BARNA Distinc 389

360090054 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 386

360090055 SAKSHI Distinc 436

360090056 SNEHA CHOUDHARYDistinc 423

360090057 SHAVI CHOUHAN Distinc 454

360090058 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 389

Aryan Public School R S Pura Jammu600544

360090059 LOVELEEN KOUR 1st Div 358

360090060 NIHARIKA Distinc 390

360090061 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 428

360090062 PALAK CHIB Distinc 438

360090063 RENU CHOUDHARY 1st Div 323

360090064 SIMRAN MANHAS 1st Div 369

360090065 KRITIKA SAROCH 1st Div 315

360090066 MANVI DEVI Distinc 377

360090067 DRISHTI SHARMA Distinc 395

360090068 LATIKA ATTRI 1st Div 334

360090069 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 400

360090070 SAMRITI Distinc 441

360090071 JANVI RAJPUT 1st Div 344

360090072 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 410

360090073 VISMAAD KOUR Reap EO

APJ international HSS R S Pura Jammu600669

360090074 REENA DEVI Distinc 457

360090075 SANIA KUNDAL Distinc 419

360090076 ROSHANI DEVI Distinc 416

360090077 MANVI SHARMA 1st Div 362

360090078 SANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 362

360090079 NANDNI BHARDWAJ Distinc 477

360090080 SUNIDHI SHARMA Distinc 376

360090081 MANNAT KUMARI Distinc 461

360090082 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 400

360090083 SHRUTI DEVI Reap HN PD

360090084 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 372

360090085 RIYA BHAGAT Distinc 439

360090086 SUPRIYA KUMARI Reap GN PO

360090087 KUSHMEET KOUR Distinc 440

360090088 TAVISHYA BHAGAT Distinc 427

360090089 PALWINDER KOUR Distinc 423

360090090 NANDITA SHARMA Distinc 404

360090091 RAGINI SINGH Distinc 410

360090092 SUDITI BHARDWAJ Reap PH

360090093 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360090094 ABISHA KUMARI Absent

Mother India Sr Sec School RS Pura600748

360090095 VANSHIKA ANAND 1st Div 368

360090096 ALISHA DEVI Distinc 424

360090097 DIYA CHIB Distinc 409

360090098 MONIKA CHIB Distinc 383

360090099 RUTVI CHIB Distinc 456

360090100 SONIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 405

360090101 NANDANI RAJPUT Distinc 414

360090102 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 349

360090103 SUMAN BHAGAT Distinc 455

360090104 KIRANDEEP Distinc 404

360090105 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Distinc 379

360090106 MUSKAN Distinc 446

360090107 TRISHA Distinc 443

360090108 DUPINDER KOUR Distinc 485

360090109 KHUSHMEET KOUR Distinc 487

360090110 SEERAT SHARMA Distinc 456

360090111 RAJINDER KOUR Distinc 475

360090112 TAMANNA Distinc 476

360090113 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 468

360090114 SAMRITI Distinc 477

360090115 SHIVANI Distinc 423

360090116 SIMI CHOUDHARY Distinc 430

360090117 KUSUM VERMA Distinc 406

360090118 PRATHA CHIB Distinc 437

360090119 SARABDEEP KOUR Distinc 398

360090120 MUSKAN Distinc 373

360090121 ISHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 383

360090122 TAMANA SHARMA 1st Div 369

360090123 MANITA Distinc 416

360090124 SUKANYA DEVI Distinc 382

360090125 ISHANI SHARMA Distinc 423

360090126 ASHISH KOUR Distinc 464

360090127 MANNAT KOUR 1st Div 346

360090128 TANISH Distinc 385

360090129 KOMAL SAINI 1st Div 358

360090130 TANISHA Distinc 376

360090131 GATHIKA DEVI Distinc 385

360090132 MEHAK 1st Div 338

360090133 PRIYA Reap AY

360090134 ANTRA DRANCH Distinc 388

360090135 PALAK HEER Distinc 407

360090136 ARPNA MANHAS Distinc 372
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360090137 SHIVALI RAJPUT 1st Div 337

360090138 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 364

360090139 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 392

360090140 SATVINDER KOUR 1st Div 343

Adarsh Niketan Senoir Secondary School
Narayanpuri Badyal Brahmana R S Pura

600387

360091000 PUNIT GUPTA 1st Div 332

360091001 RASHI SHARMA 1st Div 320

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360091002 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 323

360091003 MEHAK Distinc 378

360091004 SANJANA 1st Div 345

360091005 VIJAY LAKSHMI 1st Div 338

360091006 PALAK CHIB 1st Div 351

360091007 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 381

360091008 SIMRANJEET KOUR 2nd Div 257

360091009 SUNAINA CHIB Reap AY ES

360091010 MAHI MEHRA 1st Div 308

360091011 EKTA BHARTI 1st Div 318

360091012 PALAK CHOUDHARY Reap AY BM

Govt Model ICT HSS Boys RS Pura600422

360091013 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 264

360091014 ANUSH SALGOTRA Reap HN PO

360091015 ABHISHEK 2nd Div 265

360091016 ABHISHAKE Reap GN HN ED PD

360091017 NITIN TARGOTRA 2nd Div 294

360091018 LAKSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360091019 MILAN SHARMA 1st Div 326

360091020 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 412

360091021 BOBBY THAKYAL 2nd Div 247

360091022 PRINCE THAKYAL Reap HN PO PD

360091023 ABISHEK Reap HN ED PD

360091024 VIKAS VERMA 1st Div 315

360091025 IRFAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 331

360091026 ABHI CHOUDHARY Reap HN PD

360091027 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 271

360091028 RAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 319

360091029 SAHIL 2nd Div 251

360091030 NISHANT SHARMA Reap PO

360091031 ARYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 262

360091032 KRISH KUMAR Reap ED PD

360091033 VIKRANT CHIB 1st Div 340

360091034 KANHIYA KHAJURIA 1st Div 318

360091035 ABHI SANGRAL Reap ED PD

360091036 CHANDAN LAL 1st Div 301

360091037 SAMARTH SANGRAL Reap ED

360091038 VANSH KUMAR Reap HN ED PD

360091039 LAKSH GUPTA Reap HN ED

360091040 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 327

360091041 GURUBAKSH Distinc 428

360091042 ARYAN KUMAR Failed

360091043 VIKAS SINGH 2nd Div 286

360091044 JATIN KUMAR Reap ED PO PD

360091045 MANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 262

360091046 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap PO

360091047 LAKHWINDER SINGHReap HN ED PO PD

360091048 JASVINDER KAILA Reap ED PO

360091049 ANSHU BHAGAT Reap HN ED PO PD

360091050 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PD

360091051 SUMIT BHAGAT Reap GG PD

360091052 RAMAN KUMAR Reap ED

360091053 AMAN JAMWAL Reap PO PD

360091054 AMIT SINGH Reap HY

360091055 ABHISHEK Reap HY

360091056 PRINCE KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360091057 ABHISHEK 1st Div 324

360091058 ANUSH MEHRA Reap HN EO PD

360091059 HARISH SHARMA Reap PD

360091060 VASU SHARMA Reap HN

360091061 AMAN SINGH Reap HN HY

360091062 PANKAJ MAMOTRA Reap HN HY PD

360091063 HARMEET SINGH Reap HN PD

360091064 DEEPAK SINGH Reap HN PD

360091065 VANSH KUMAR Reap PD

360091066 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 310

360091067 ANSH CHOUDHARY Reap HN PD

360091068 SUKHDEV SHARMA Reap HN EO PD

360091069 VARUN CHOUDHARY2nd Div 277

360091070 VANSH SHARMA Reap EO

360091071 AMAN BALOTRA 2nd Div 293

360091072 ANKIT KUMAR Reap MH

360091073 DHARAMJEET 1st Div 305

360091074 MOHAN RANJOT 1st Div 331

360091075 ADDITYA Reap HN

360091076 ABHI KUMAR Reap MH ED PO

360091077 REHAAN Reap HN PD

360091078 AMANJOT SINGH Reap PH

360091079 DAMAN GORKA Distinc 393

360091080 SATVIR SINGH 1st Div 325

360091081 RAGHAV SHARMA Distinc 411

360091082 MANIK SABHERWAL Distinc 444

360091083 SHRINGAL SODHI 1st Div 335

360091084 MANPREET SINGH 1st Div 365

360091085 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 367

360091086 DRUV SANGOTRA 1st Div 345

360091087 DHRUV KUNDAL Reap MH

360091088 ANMOL BHARTI 1st Div 297

360091089 TARVINDER MANDI Reap MH

360091090 VARUN KUMAR Reap CH MH

360091091 SANDEEP MOTTAN 1st Div 315

360091092 RASJYOT SINGH 1st Div 342

360091093 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 331

360091094 GOUTAM KUMAR 1st Div 344

360091095 AKARSHIT MANDI Reap MH

360091096 ARUN VERMA Reap MH

360091097 SUVANSH KUMAR Reap MH

360091098 SATYAM LACHUMBA1st Div 325

360091099 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 331

360091100 ANSHU KUMAR Reap CH MH

360091101 GUNDEEP SINGH 1st Div 299

360091102 HARMANDEEP 1st Div 348

360091103 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 397

360091104 HIMANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 299

360091105 ARCHIT KHAJURIA 1st Div 348

360091106 DANISH Reap MH

360091107 ESHAN KADOTRA 1st Div 333

360091108 ARMEET SINGH 1st Div 297

360091109 RAGHAV RAINA Reap CH MH

Green Wood HSS Badila R S Pura600425

360091110 JIWAN SINGH 2nd Div 277

360091111 SARFOO CHAND Reap BN AY EP

360091112 SAWAN SINGH Reap HN

360091113 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 303

360091114 HARSH SHARMA Reap GN ED PD

360091115 DIVANSHU Reap HN ED

Shastri Memorial HSS RS Pura Jammu600466

360091116 SAHIL KARALIA Reap SO

360091117 TAMESHWAR JOJRA 1st Div 354
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360091118 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 319

360091119 VANSH MEHRA Failed

APJ international HSS R S Pura Jammu600669

360091120 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 437

360091121 RITIKA Distinc 383

360091122 PREETI KUMARI Distinc 373

360091123 RITIKA CHOUDHARY Reap HN

360091124 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 308

360091125 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 279

360091126 RAHUL KUMAR Reap SO PO

360091127 KAPIL Reap HN SO

360091128 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 439

360091129 PRANAY DINESH Reap MH

360091130 HARDIK SHARMA 1st Div 357

360091131 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 368

360091132 SOURAV SINGH Reap CH MH

360091133 ABHINAV UTTAM Reap CH MH

360091134 JAANVI SHARMA Distinc 428

360091135 ARUSHI Distinc 420

360091136 NEELAKSHI Distinc 371

360091137 GEETANJALI Distinc 423

360091138 YOGITA Reap CH MH

360091139 MEENAKSHI RAINA 1st Div 357

360091140 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 363

360091141 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 378

360091142 SIYA SHARMA 1st Div 332

360091143 ANJALI CHOUDHARY1st Div 307

360091144 VIMAL Reap CH MH

Mother India Sr Sec School RS Pura600748

360091145 RITISH PANSOTRA 1st Div 356

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360092000 RIYA VERMA Distinc 389

360092001 SUNALI 2nd Div 283

360092002 SIMRANJEET KOUR 1st Div 361

360092003 RADHIKA Distinc 381

360092004 SIMRAN Distinc 378

360092005 RENUKA 1st Div 320

360092006 JANVI CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 267

360092007 RIDHIMA 1st Div 316

360092008 JANVI RAJPUT 1st Div 318

360092009 DIKSHA YOGI 2nd Div 284

360092010 SAPNA BHAGAT 2nd Div 292

360092011 JANVI CHOUDHARY Reap EO

360092012 MANDEEP 1st Div 295

360092013 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 296

360092014 ANUSHIKA 1st Div 352

360092015 MAHI GUPTA 2nd Div 269

360092016 JANVI CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 268

360092017 AARTI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 328

360092018 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 344

360092019 PALLAVI 1st Div 368

360092020 MANNU Reap EO

360092021 VANSHIKA Distinc 374

360092022 EKTA CHOUDHARY Distinc 402

360092023 TANIA CHOUDHARY Reap HY

360092024 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 298

360092025 DIKSHA KUMARI 2nd Div 272

360092026 TANIYA KUMARI 2nd Div 274

360092027 NAMARTA GORKA 2nd Div 244

360092028 PRIYANKA BHAGAT 2nd Div 252

360092029 SUHANI MOTTAN 2nd Div 294

360092030 RIYA KUMARI Reap GN ED

360092031 MEHAK KUMARI 2nd Div 280

360092032 SHIVANI DEVI Reap HY

360092033 KHUSHBOO MOTTAN1st Div 362

360092034 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 286

360092035 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 297

360092036 MANNAT DEVI 1st Div 331

360092037 GEETA BHARTI 1st Div 300

360092038 PAYAL BHAGAT 1st Div 362

360092039 SAKSHI DEVI Reap GN

360092040 PRITI DEVI 2nd Div 279

360092041 VISHALI MEHRA 1st Div 312

360092042 VISHANI DEVI 1st Div 331

360092043 VANSHIKA MEHRA 1st Div 367

360092044 MUSKAN Distinc 440

360092045 POOJA CHOUDHARY1st Div 347

360092046 SONIA SHARMA Reap GN

360092047 YANVI CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

360092048 SUKHVINDER KOUR 1st Div 295

360092049 REETIKA 1st Div 334

360092050 MEHAK 1st Div 296

360092051 TAMANA CHIB Distinc 416

360092052 JASBIR KOUR 1st Div 343

360092053 KIRAN SHARMA Distinc 457

360092054 HARLEEN KOUR Distinc 422

360092055 TANVI SHARMA 1st Div 307

360092056 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 318

360092057 MEHAK HANS 1st Div 307

360092058 TANIYA SAHU Distinc 378

360092059 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 422

360092060 NEHA CHOUDHARY Failed

360092061 HARMANDEEP KOURDistinc 415

360092062 TRISHA MANHAS 1st Div 331

360092063 SHIVANI KAITH Distinc 380

360092064 GEETA DEVI Distinc 384

360092065 ARYA KUMARI 2nd Div 280

360092066 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 320

360092067 VISHALI BHAGAT 1st Div 368

360092068 NIDHI Distinc 420

360092069 VEENAKSHI RANI 1st Div 336

360092070 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 349

360092071 SUNAKSHI DEVI Distinc 458

360092072 NANCY 1st Div 308

360092073 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 348

360092074 TASVEERA BIBI Distinc 374

360092075 RIMZIM SUDAN 1st Div 356

360092076 TANIA CHIB Distinc 408

360092077 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 311

360092078 SIMRAN KOUR 2nd Div 249

360092079 NISHA SPOLIA 1st Div 314

360092080 RIYA DEVI Reap GN SO

360092081 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 297

360092082 ANU MALGOTRA Distinc 375

360092083 NIKITA GORKA 1st Div 312

360092084 MEHAK MOTTAN 2nd Div 259

360092085 KAVITA RANI 1st Div 308

360092086 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 312

360092087 GUDIA DEVI Reap EO

360092088 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 284

360092089 BHARTI Reap EO

360092090 MEHAK TARGOTRA 2nd Div 285

360092091 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 291

360092092 SONALI KAITH 1st Div 302

360092093 TANIA BHARTI Distinc 432

360092094 SONIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 305

360092095 RAJNI KAITH Reap PO

360092096 KASHISH KUMARI Reap ES

360092097 TANVI SHARMA 2nd Div 290
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Green Wood HSS Badila R S Pura600425

360092098 HARMANJEET KOUR Distinc 414

360092099 BHOOMIKA Distinc 421

360092100 VIKASHA LALOTRA Distinc 415

360092101 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 379

360092102 DEEPIKA 1st Div 326

360092103 PALAK DEVI Distinc 395

360092104 SIMMI LALOTRA 1st Div 315

360092105 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 324

360092106 SHAKSHI 2nd Div 268

360092107 NANCY DEVI 2nd Div 289

360092108 JAANVI SHARMA 1st Div 305

Shastri Memorial HSS RS Pura Jammu600466

360092109 NOORSUBHA Distinc 422

360092110 KHUSHI BHAGAT 1st Div 343

360092111 PALAK BHAGAT Distinc 393

360092112 SUMAN YADAV Distinc 378

Govt Girls Hr Sec School R S Pura600410

360092113 PRIYANKA Reap ED HY

Govt Hr Sec School Dablehar R S Pura600406

360093000 RITIKA SEHGAL 1st Div 364

360093001 MANNAT GUPTA Distinc 389

360093002 RABIA BANO 1st Div 367

360093003 BABY RANI 1st Div 323

360093004 SUPRIYA 1st Div 361

360093005 PRIYA KUMARI 1st Div 350

360093006 SUPRIYA BHAGAT Distinc 405

360093007 VISHALI KUMARI Distinc 404

360093008 KOMAL VERMA Distinc 434

360093009 PRIYA BHAGAT Distinc 461

360093010 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 367

360093011 RIYA KALOTRA 1st Div 332

360093012 SIMRAN BHAGAT 1st Div 341

360093013 SANIA MOTTAN 2nd Div 294

360093014 ANJLI KUMARI 1st Div 301

360093015 REENA BHARTI 1st Div 317

360093016 VISHALI KUMARI 1st Div 312

360093017 BHARTI 1st Div 343

360093018 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 374

360093019 PALAK KUMARI Distinc 415

360093020 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 379

360093021 JATTIN VIKAS 1st Div 333

360093022 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 345

360093023 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 364

360093024 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 306

360093025 GAGAN KUMAR 1st Div 317

360093026 SAHIL BHAGAT Reap EO

360093027 SUSHANT BHAGAT 2nd Div 247

360093028 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 334

360093029 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 310

360093030 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 245

360093031 MANDEEP 1st Div 308

360093032 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2nd Div 264

360093033 PRABHJOT SINGH Distinc 386

360093034 SAMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 432

360093035 MALKEET SINGH Distinc 372

360093036 KARAN SANGRA 2nd Div 272

360093037 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 321

360093038 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 338

360093039 ABDUL RAZAK 1st Div 346

360093040 NEK RAM Reap HN ED IP

360093041 ASHRAF ALI 2nd Div 272

360093042 RAJAT SINGH 1st Div 295

360093043 SARBJEET SINGH 1st Div 317

360093044 DATAR SINGH 2nd Div 277

360093045 KRISH SINGH 2nd Div 253

360093046 VANSH MUND 1st Div 318

360093047 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 278

360093048 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 303

360093049 HARMANDEEP 1st Div 305

360093050 ATUL KUMAR 2nd Div 293

360093051 ABDUL HUSSAIN Reap GN ED

360093052 KAMAL KUMAR 2nd Div 289

360093053 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 365

360093054 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 283

360093055 VIVEK KANCHRA 2nd Div 293

360093056 DES RAJ 2nd Div 238

360093057 KUSHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 268

360093058 LOVEJEET MOOTAN Reap GN

360093059 GAGAN DEEP 2nd Div 261

360093060 SUBAM KUMAR 2nd Div 278

360093061 SOURAV TARGOTRA Reap GN

360093062 PARVEEN BEGAM 2nd Div 289

360093063 DHEERAJ BADGAL 2nd Div 280

360093064 MANISH KUMAR 1st Div 327

360093065 SOURAV KUMAR Reap GN

360093066 PRATIBHA MEENIA 1st Div 317

360093067 PARVINDER KOUR 1st Div 347

360093068 EMRANPREET KOUR 1st Div 328

360093069 MANASHA BHAGAT 1st Div 295

360093070 ANU RADHA 1st Div 303

360093071 KRITY DEVI 1st Div 300

360093072 MANU 1st Div 311

360093073 ANIKAT LOHRIA 1st Div 304

360093074 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 336

360093075 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 342

360093076 LALIT KUMAR 1st Div 299

360093077 ANKIT KUNDAL 1st Div 353

360093078 SHUBRAT HEER 1st Div 366

360093079 PALAK NANDA 1st Div 354

360093080 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 354

360093081 VIKRAMJEET SINGH 1st Div 341

360093082 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 328

360093083 JASHANPREET 1st Div 315

360093084 HARMANJEET SINGH1st Div 298

360093085 ABHISHEK SINGH 1st Div 308

360093086 TARANJEET SINGH 1st Div 300

360093087 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 345

360093088 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 318

360093089 HARJINDER SINGH 1st Div 308

360093090 DUSHANT KUMAR 1st Div 355

360093091 SHARD KUMAR 1st Div 312

360093092 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 362

360093093 DEVANSU Distinc 376

360093094 VIKRANT BHAGAT 1st Div 337

360093095 SIMRANDEEP SINGH Reap CH

360093096 SURINDER KUMAR 1st Div 336

360093097 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 337

360093098 SOHAM SUDAN Distinc 380

360093099 ANMOL KUNDAL Distinc 400

360094000 TARUN KUMAR Reap HN ED PD

360094001 YUNAS ALI 2nd Div 240

360094002 VANSH THAKYAL Reap IP

360094003 GARAV KUMAR 2nd Div 269

360094004 ARYAN RAJ Reap IP

360094005 VISHAL KUMAR Reap EO ES

360094006 ASHRAF ALI 2nd Div 266

360094007 RAHUL KUMAR Reap HN EO ED IP
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360094008 ARJUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

360094009 ARUSH VERMA Reap PH CH

360094010 PARAS BHAGAT 1st Div 306

360094011 PARUL PONGOTRA 1st Div 337

360094012 CHIRAG SINGH 1st Div 341

360094013 VANSH MANDGLA 1st Div 320

360094014 RITIK MOTTON 1st Div 303

360094015 KRISH VERMA Reap CH

360094016 DISHAV RAMOTRA Reap CH

360094017 AKHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 304

360094018 PARDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 345

360094019 VANSH KAILA Reap CH

360094020 DEEPANSHU 1st Div 309

360094021 JATIN DUB 1st Div 356

360094022 RAHUL ENGOTRA Distinc 429

360094023 INDERJIT SINGH 1st Div 343

360094024 TANAV PANGOTRA Reap PH CH

360094025 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 365

360094026 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 336

360094027 NITAN MAANDI 1st Div 299

360094028 GORAV SHARMA Reap CH

360094029 ABHI KUMAR 2nd Div 270

360094030 LOVEJEET 2nd Div 287

360094031 MOHIT SANGRA 1st Div 317

Govt Hr Sec School Salehar600424

360094032 BANSH KARALLIA 1st Div 350

360094033 KEEMTI RAM 1st Div 354

360094034 SUMEET VERMA Reap AY

360094035 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360094036 JARNAIL SINGH Distinc 376

360094037 KRISH KUMAR Reap AY

360094038 DEVANSH SINGH Reap BN AY

360094039 JANVI BHAGAT 2nd Div 294

360094040 ENDU BHARTI 1st Div 355

360094041 PRAYARNA SHARMA2nd Div 291

360094042 VISHALI KAITH 2nd Div 268

360094043 PREETI CHOUDHARYReap EO

360094044 JIYA KUMARI 2nd Div 293

360094045 VAISHALI KUMARI 2nd Div 268

360094046 TRISHNA MANDLA 2nd Div 274

360094047 RIYA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 276

360094048 SOLONI DEVI 2nd Div 287

360094049 KHUSHI 1st Div 312

360094050 SIMRAN 2nd Div 259

360094051 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 239

360094052 LOVELY DEVI Reap EO

360094053 SHANIA BHAGAT Reap EO

360094054 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 332

360094055 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 329

360094056 ANIKET SINGH 1st Div 298

360094057 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 264

360094058 HONEY 2nd Div 251

360094059 VISHAL 1st Div 298

360094060 VIKRAM KUMAR Reap EO

360094061 YOUNIS KHAN Reap EO PD

360094062 DILAWAR SINGH Reap EO

360094063 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 237

360094064 HIMAT RAJ 2nd Div 279

360094065 VANSH LAKHOTRA 2nd Div 237

360094066 DEEPAK SINGH CHIB3rd Div 229

360094067 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap PD

360094068 DIYA SANDHU Failed

360094069 KARUNA VERMA 1st Div 322

360094070 RENU BALA 2nd Div 267

360094071 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 329

360094072 ANSH 2nd Div 253

360094073 TANU DEVI 1st Div 299

360094074 SADIKA RANI 1st Div 326

360094075 PREETI SANDHU 1st Div 341

360094076 ARCHANA JAMWAL 1st Div 334

360094077 PURNI DEVI Reap BI

360094078 TANUJ DOGRA Distinc 431

360094079 KUMALI DEVI 1st Div 302

360094080 NISHANT KUMAR 1st Div 323

360094081 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 449

360094082 PALAK KUMARI 1st Div 322

360094083 PANKAJ MAANDI 1st Div 316

360094084 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 298

360094085 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 305

360094086 SHAMMY KUMAR 1st Div 298

360094087 SHIV GORKA Reap CH

360094088 NIRANJAN SINGH 2nd Div 280

360094089 LUCKY MOTTAN 2nd Div 274

360094090 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

360094091 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2nd Div 277

360094092 ABHEY SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

360094093 PANKAJ MOTTAN 2nd Div 287

360094094 AATISH DIGRA 1st Div 296

Govt Hr Sec School Sai R S Pura600423

360095000 MANMEET KOUR 1st Div 307

360095001 SANIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 261

360095002 MANNAT 1st Div 300

360095003 RIYA KUMARI Distinc 371

360095004 KRITI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 325

360095005 PALAK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 343

360095006 JASWANT KOUR 1st Div 332

360095007 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 266

360095008 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 272

360095009 JANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 362

360095010 MANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

360095011 NIDHI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

360095012 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 343

360095013 AMANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 332

360095014 SIMRAN 2nd Div 292

360095015 BUMIKA DEVI 2nd Div 263

360095016 PALLAVI 1st Div 366

360095017 RIYA CHOUDHARY Reap GN

360095018 MANSHI 1st Div 306

360095019 MANNAT Reap PO

360095020 DANISHKAAR SINGH Reap GN EO IP

360095021 AKASHDEEP 1st Div 299

360095022 MANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 275

360095023 SACHIN Reap GN

360095024 SOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 249

360095025 NISHANT SINGH 3rd Div 224

360095026 SUMEET SINGH Reap GN PO

360095027 PRANAV SINGH 2nd Div 270

360095028 VIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 275

360095029 JEETAN SINGH Reap GN PO

360095030 SUKSHAM KUMAR 1st Div 322

360095031 SUMEET SINGH 1st Div 336

360095032 UDHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 250

360095033 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 295

360095034 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 300

360095035 RINKU BHAGAT 1st Div 302

360095036 NITTAN SINGH Reap EO

360095037 JATIN KUMAR 2nd Div 280

360095038 JAGDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 249

360095039 HARSHDEV SINGH 2nd Div 290

360095040 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 317

360095041 VANSH SINGH Reap EO
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360095042 AKASH CHOUDHARYReap EO

360095043 NITIN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 351

360095044 SOURAV SINGH Reap ES

360095045 SONALI 2nd Div 250

360095046 RISHU DEVI 2nd Div 249

360095047 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

360095048 SHIVANG ISHER 2nd Div 256

360095049 MUKESH KUMAR 3rd Div 222

360095050 TANIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 290

360095051 PANKAJ Reap EO

360095052 SHIV KANT 2nd Div 266

360095053 AMIT CHOUDHARY 3rd Div 230

360095054 TANIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 259

360095055 RAHUL KUMAR Reap EO IP

360095056 MANISH KUMAR Reap EO IP

360095057 RAHUL MOTTAN 2nd Div 245

360095058 KHUSHI 2nd Div 247

360095059 RAGHAV Reap GN EO ED

360095060 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap IP

360095061 KOSHAL KUMAR Reap EO

360095062 KOMAL KUMARI Reap GN PO IP

360095063 SANJANA Reap IP

360095064 TANIA BHOLA Distinc 477

360095065 RADHIKA Distinc 411

360095066 NANDNI Distinc 434

360095067 SIMRAN Distinc 437

360095068 MAHI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 340

360095069 ANKITA Distinc 391

360095070 ANJALI CHOUDHARY1st Div 343

360095071 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

360095072 ISHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 460

360095073 MEHAR Distinc 373

360095074 MUSKAN 1st Div 311

360095075 SOHANI Distinc 373

360095076 PAYAL DEVI Distinc 399

360095077 SUHANI BHAGAT 1st Div 348

360095078 TRISHA 1st Div 303

360095079 PARABJAYOT 1st Div 320

360095080 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 322

360095081 CHARANJEET KOUR 1st Div 296

360095082 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 346

360095083 TANISHQ KOUR Distinc 370

360095084 LUCKY CHOUDHARY Distinc 383

360095085 SUNNY CHOUDHARYDistinc 392

360095086 ANOOP SINGH 1st Div 350

360095087 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 342

360095088 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 286

360095089 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 355

360095090 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 299

360095091 RAHUL CHOUDHARY1st Div 347

360095092 HARMAN PREET 2nd Div 257

360095093 RAMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 298

360095094 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 312

360095095 PARES CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 286

360095096 KUNAL CHOUDHARY1st Div 316

Ch Chuni Lal Mem Govt HSS Chakrohi R S
Pura

600419

360096000 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 359

360096001 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 436

360096002 YUVRAJ KANGOTRA 1st Div 353

360096003 SANJEEV KUMAR 2nd Div 255

360096004 SANDEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 285

360096005 MOHD RAFI Reap GN

360096006 YUNISH KHAN 2nd Div 259

360096007 YOUNIES ALI Reap GN ED PO

360096008 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 295

360096009 AIMNA BIBI Reap PO

360096010 SANIA BHAGAT 2nd Div 282

360096011 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 296

360096012 POONAM DEVI Failed

360096013 VISHAL KAPOOR 2nd Div 267

360096014 GAYATRI DEVI 2nd Div 237

360096015 SIMRAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 255

360096016 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 259

360096017 NISHANT SINGH Reap CS

360096018 SOURAV KUMAR Reap GN PO

360096019 SADHNA KUMARI Reap ED CS

360096020 RAJINDER SINGH Reap GN PO

360096021 ANSH KUMAR Reap GN

360096022 SIYA DEVI 2nd Div 273

360096023 BANDHANA DEVI Reap GN HN

360096024 MANISH Reap GN PO

360096025 PRAVJOT SINGH Reap CS

360096026 PRANASH BHAGAT 2nd Div 242

360096027 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 277

360096028 GOVIND SINGH Reap CS

360096029 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 277

360096030 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 336

360096031 RADHIKA BHARTI Distinc 402

360096032 RASHI DOGRA 2nd Div 268

360096033 MANSI DOGRA Distinc 441

360096034 MANSHI 1st Div 339

360096035 MUSKAN BHAGAT Distinc 418

360096036 TANIA Distinc 413

360096037 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 314

360096038 MUSKAN 2nd Div 284

360096039 AZAD BHAGAT 1st Div 338

360096040 LAKSHYA 1st Div 339

360096041 BHAVISHYA Distinc 379

360096042 NITIN CHOUDHARY Reap GN CH CS

360096043 GOUTAM KUMAR 1st Div 341

360096044 ARUN CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 273

360096045 ROSHNI 2nd Div 294

360096046 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 318

360096047 GAYATRI BHAGAT Reap GN BI

360096048 MANSHU BHAGAT 1st Div 315

360096049 TANVI KUMARI Reap GN BI

360096050 KAVITA BHAGAT 2nd Div 294

Govt Hr Sec School Sai R S Pura600423

360096051 ESHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 354

360096052 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 256

360096053 PRINKA 2nd Div 236

360096054 SOHANI 1st Div 360

360096055 SANJANA 1st Div 315

360096056 MUSKAN 1st Div 312

360096057 KHUSHBU 2nd Div 279

360096058 SONAKSHI Reap GN HN PO ES

360096059 KOMAL DEVI Reap GN ED ES

360096060 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 318

360096061 ANSHDEV SINGH 1st Div 363

360096062 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 346

360096063 MANISH SINGH Failed

360096064 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 265

360096065 AKRSHIT SINGH 1st Div 320

360096066 TANISH 1st Div 297

360096067 VIVEK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 347

360096068 RAHUL CHOUDHARY1st Div 321

360096069 RUDHRA PARTAP 1st Div 356

360096070 SURYANSH SINGH 2nd Div 280

360096071 KAPIL BHAGAT 2nd Div 260

360096072 HARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 286

360096073 HARSHIT SPOLIA 2nd Div 282
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360096074 JANNU CHOUDHARY 1st Div 296

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Miran Sahib R S
Pura

600415

360097000 SUNAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 367

360097001 KRISHMA VERMA Distinc 399

360097002 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 392

360097003 PRINKA KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

360097004 RADHIKA DUTTA Distinc 402

360097005 TANVI BHARDWAJ Distinc 423

360097006 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 396

360097007 RUBY SANGRAL 1st Div 348

360097008 PRABLEEN KOUR Distinc 451

360097009 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 378

360097010 ANU RADHA Distinc 402

360097011 SUNEHA 1st Div 324

360097012 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 383

360097013 SUKHVINDER KOUR Distinc 388

360097014 PRABLEEN KOUR 1st Div 351

360097015 SARABJEET KOUR Reap CH BI

360097016 MANAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 325

360097017 JANVEE BHAGAT 1st Div 352

360097018 MANPREET KOUR 2nd Div 288

360097019 KHUSHI SOHALL 1st Div 316

360097020 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 312

360097021 MASOOM SHARMA 2nd Div 292

360097022 SUPRIYA Distinc 395

360097023 DEEPANGLI JAGGI Reap GN BI

360097024 RUPINDER KOUR Reap PH CH

360097025 SUPRIA Reap PH CH

360097026 PIYA RANI 1st Div 347

360097027 SANIA MEHRA Distinc 398

360097028 PRIYA NAYYAR Distinc 480

360097029 MEHAK PARVEEN Reap BI

360097030 JASPREET KOUR Reap PH CH

360097031 ISHA BHAGAT 1st Div 334

360097032 SUDHA BHAGAT Distinc 374

360097033 GURPREET KOUR Reap CH BI

360097034 KHUSHBOO Reap PH BI ES

360097035 RAJNI BASAN Reap CH BI

360097036 FARHAT ASHFAQ Reap PH CH
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360097037 GURVIR SINGH Reap PH

360097038 ARYAN KATRU Distinc 419

360097039 SAHIB JOT SINGH Distinc 370

360097040 ZIJAR SINGH 1st Div 305

360097041 JAGDEEP SINGH Failed

360097042 INDERJEET SINGH 1st Div 331

360097043 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 284

360097044 JATINDERPAL Reap GN PH MH

360097045 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 308

360097046 JASHANDEEP SINGHReap PH CH MH PD
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360097047 AMANJOT SINGH 1st Div 340

360097048 ANIL MENIA Reap CH MH

360097049 ARPAN BHAGAT 1st Div 308

360097050 ARYA VIR Reap PH MH

360097051 ASMITA GUPTA 1st Div 366

360097052 IKJOT KOUR Distinc 371

360097053 KESHAV 1st Div 340

360097054 KUSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 369

360097055 MANAS KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

360097056 MEHAK BANMOTRA 1st Div 356

360097057 PRABLEEN KOUR Reap CH MH

360097058 RAMANDEEP KOUR Reap PH

360097059 SAKSHI KAITH Reap PH CH BI

360097060 SUJAL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

360097061 SWASTIK SHARMA Distinc 388

360097062 SWATI SHARMA Distinc 420

360097063 VANSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 349

360097064 DIVYANSH SHARMA Distinc 455

360097065 SATYAJEET SINGH Reap PH CH

360097066 TAMANNA Reap CH BI
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360097067 AVNEET KOUR 1st Div 351

360097068 TEJAL KHAJURIA Distinc 401

360097069 ANUSHKA Distinc 373

360097070 PREYA THAKUR 1st Div 361

360097071 SHREYA SHARMA 1st Div 342

360097072 RASHVEEN KOUR Distinc 410

360097073 GUNDEEP KOUR 1st Div 342

360097074 SUNANA DEVI Reap PH CH

360097075 BANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 341

360097076 ANUSHIKA GUPTA 1st Div 325

360097077 JASMEEN KOUR 1st Div 319

360097078 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1st Div 354

360097079 ISHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 385

360097080 SIMRAN Reap PH CH MH

360097081 HARPREET KOUR Distinc 444

360097082 ANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PH MH

360097083 ADVIKA SINGH 1st Div 345

360097084 TANISHQ CHIB Distinc 376

360097085 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 329

360097086 MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN Reap PH

360097087 MANAV GUPTA 1st Div 352

360097088 RAKHIL Reap CH

360097089 TANISHQ VERMA Distinc 380

360097090 KAMALJEET SINGH 1st Div 339

360097091 MOHD ARIF Reap PH CH MH

360097092 PANKAJ BASSAN Distinc 413

360097093 NAV SINGH RANA Reap PH PD

360097094 ARYAN MAJOTRA Reap PH MH

360097095 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 368

360097096 MANAV SAROCH Distinc 391

360097097 ARYAN BHAGAT 1st Div 332

360097098 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 306

360097099 VIKAS KUMAR 1st Div 337

360097100 MANYA SHARMA Reap PH CH

360097101 AGRIM GUPTA Distinc 439

360097102 RIYA Absent
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360097103 AVNEE KANDHARI Reap PH

360097104 NAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 349
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360098000 KHASHBOO DEVI 1st Div 339

360098001 VARSHA Distinc 414

360098002 ANKITA SUDAN 1st Div 347

360098003 BHAVREEN KOUR 1st Div 365

360098004 ASHMEET KOUR 1st Div 347

360098005 MUSKAAN 1st Div 316

360098006 NITAM KUMARI 1st Div 338

360098007 MANU DEVI 1st Div 361

360098008 PALVI DOGRA 1st Div 361

360098009 TAMANPREET KOUR Distinc 428

360098010 AKANSHA KUMARI 1st Div 302

360098011 PRIYANKA 1st Div 317

360098012 RUBINA AKHTAR Reap ED

360098013 NEELAM 1st Div 295
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360098014 MINI SHARMA Distinc 393

360098015 NIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 368

360098016 SADHVI DEVI 2nd Div 286

360098017 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 345

360098018 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 359

360098019 MUSKAN SADHOTRA2nd Div 285

360098020 MANSI CHIB 1st Div 310

360098021 ASHA KUNDAL 1st Div 356

360098022 SAKSHI BANSOTRA 1st Div 314

360098023 RAVLEEN KOUR 1st Div 308

360098024 PALAK KUMARI Distinc 421

360098025 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 431

360098026 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 293

360098027 PRIYA KUMARI 2nd Div 288

360098028 NARGIS BIBI 1st Div 304

360098029 VISHALI 2nd Div 288

360098030 RADHIKA RANI Reap HN SO

360098031 ATIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 262

360098032 MEENAKSHI BHARTI 1st Div 313

360098033 TAVNEET KOUR Distinc 399

360098034 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 350

360098035 MADHU UTTAM 1st Div 339

360098036 MITALI SHARMA Distinc 414

360098037 RIDHIMA KUNDAL Distinc 442

360098038 SAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 308

360098039 JAANVI SHARMA Distinc 418

360098040 ARCHANA SHARMA Reap SO PD

360098041 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 302

360098042 AMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 405

360098043 SARABJEET KOUR 1st Div 359

360098044 SIMRAN 1st Div 367

360098045 SIYA RANI 1st Div 355

360098046 ANJU RANI Distinc 387

360098047 RASKIRAN KOUR 1st Div 334

360098048 ANSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 452

360098049 CHAHAT 1st Div 361

360098050 NIHARIKA Distinc 380

360098051 SOFIA AKHTER 2nd Div 285

360098052 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 337

360098053 JASLEEN KOUR 2nd Div 273

360098054 RIYA RANI Distinc 422

360098055 JANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 361

360098056 TANISHA OBEROI 2nd Div 273

360098057 SOHANI VERMA 1st Div 320

360098058 SIMRAN 2nd Div 266

360098059 MANVI LANGEH 1st Div 324

360098060 GURJEET KOUR Reap SO PO ES

360098061 SAFIA BIBI Reap PO
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360098062 GUNJANDEEP KOUR Distinc 413

360098063 HARKIRAN KOUR 1st Div 359

360098064 JAPNEET KOUR Distinc 434

360098065 JASDEEP KOUR Distinc 402

360098066 KAWALDEEP KOUR Distinc 375

360098067 PAVLEEN KOUR Distinc 432

360098068 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 352

360098069 ISHMEET KOUR 1st Div 320

360098070 KASHISH KUMARI 1st Div 338

360098071 VISHALI 2nd Div 270

360098072 SNEHA KUMARI 1st Div 315
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360098073 SANYA SHARMA Distinc 443

360098074 PAVNEET KOUR Distinc 380

360098075 HARSHLEEN KOUR Distinc 372

360098076 MANSHI Distinc 445

360098077 RUPALI DEVI Reap AY

360098078 SANIA BHAGAT Distinc 385

360098079 PRIYA VERMA 1st Div 353

360098080 SIMRAN Reap PO PD

360098081 NAINA KHAR 1st Div 303

Rishi HSS Rattian R S Puran Sahib600462

360098082 GUNEET KOUR Distinc 459
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360098083 KHUSHBOO RANI Reap PO

360098084 AKANKSHA BAKSHI 1st Div 341
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360098085 SIMRAN MAJOTRA Reap PO
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360099000 JASWINDER KOUR Reap SO

360099001 JASPREET KOUR Distinc 389

360099002 JASBIR KOUR 1st Div 326

360099003 ARTI DEVI Distinc 395

360099004 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 329

360099005 ARYAN KAITH Reap HN

New Bikram Public Hr Sec School Kirpind R S
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360099006 PRIYA TARGOTRA 2nd Div 280
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360099007 ABHIMANYU 1st Div 304

360099008 ARVIND MEENIA Distinc 373

360099009 CHARAN PAL SINGH 1st Div 336

360099010 GURDAAT SINGH Distinc 459

360099011 GURSEHAJ SINGH 1st Div 345

360099012 HARMANJOT SINGH 1st Div 328

360099013 INDERPREET SINGH 1st Div 353

360099014 JAPNEET SINGH Distinc 385

360099015 JASKARAN SINGH Distinc 381

360099016 LAKSH KUMAR 1st Div 356

360099017 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 323

360099018 MONTEK SINGH Distinc 404

360099019 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 366

360099020 PARAMVEER SINGH 1st Div 357

360099021 PRANVEER SINGH 1st Div 327

360099022 RAJDEEP SINGH Distinc 420

360099023 ROYALDEEP SINGH Distinc 451

360099024 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 340

360099025 SORAV KUMAR 1st Div 353

360099026 SUSHIL 1st Div 321

360099027 TANJOT SINGH 1st Div 318

360099028 TANMEET SINGH Distinc 374

360099029 TANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 289

360099030 VANSH BHARDWAJ 1st Div 312

360099031 VANSHU KUMAR Distinc 402

360099032 GUNDEEP SINGH 1st Div 351

360099033 HARSHPREET SINGH1st Div 324

360099034 JATIN BHAGAT 1st Div 327

360099035 KRISHPREET SINGH 1st Div 361

360099036 PAVNEETPAUL Distinc 398

360099037 PRANVEER SINGH 1st Div 314

360099038 RAJDEEP SINGH Distinc 376

360099039 TARANJEET SINGH 1st Div 367

360099040 SARANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 351

360099041 ANSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 382
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360099042 GUNVEER SINGH Distinc 406

360099043 GURKIRAT SINGH 2nd Div 270

360099044 ARYAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 274

360099045 HARKIRAT SINGH Distinc 399

360099046 LUCKY SINGH 1st Div 307

360099047 SARABJOT SINGH Reap GN

360099048 VARINDER RAO Reap HN

360099049 RAGHUVANSH 1st Div 309
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360099050 JASKIRIT SINGH 1st Div 305

360099051 VANSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 309

360099052 MANVEER SINGH Distinc 374

360099053 GAGANDEEP SINGH Distinc 412

360099054 MANVEER SINGH Distinc 420

360099055 AMAN DAMATHIA 1st Div 334

360099056 AMAN SANGRAL Reap AY

360099057 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 366

360099058 NEERAJ BAZALA 1st Div 346

360099059 JASHANPREET 1st Div 333

360099060 HIRDAYVEER SINGH 1st Div 362

360099061 HARSHPREET SINGH1st Div 357

360099062 DIVPREET SINGH 1st Div 315

360099063 RAHUL BHAGAT Distinc 471

360099064 GURVEEN SINGH Distinc 376

360099065 JASHANDEEP SINGHDistinc 400

360099066 ISHWINDER SINGH Distinc 428

360099067 TAMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 366

360099068 KRISH CHOUDHARY Reap BN

360099069 INDERJEET Reap EO

360099070 GURPARSAD SINGH Reap PO

360099071 ADITYA PANDAV Reap PO

360099072 NAVEEN THAPA 1st Div 324

360099073 ANSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 315

360099074 SAMARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 290

360099075 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1st Div 301

360099076 RANVIR BARGAHT Reap MH

360099077 VINAYAK VERMA Distinc 444

360099078 MANAT CHOUDHARY1st Div 313

360099079 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1st Div 338

360099080 MANU SINGH 1st Div 360

360099081 MUSTAQ AHMED 1st Div 296

360099082 VANSH MAJOTRA 1st Div 298

360099083 KULDEEPAK 1st Div 367

360099084 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1st Div 343

360099085 JAANAMDEEP Distinc 378

360099086 JASVINDER SINGH Distinc 386
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360099087 RITIK BANSOTRA 1st Div 300

360099088 KRISH CHANDER Reap PO

Renu National Academy HSS Tanda Miran
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360099089 RONIT KUMAR 2nd Div 275

360099090 YASHANPREET 2nd Div 264

360099091 GOURAV LAKHOTRA2nd Div 275

360099092 SANTOSH KUMAR 2nd Div 267

360099093 KARTIK BHAGAT Reap PO
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360099094 SUKHMAN KOUR 1st Div 361

360099095 PARAMJIT SINGH Reap HN

360099096 MANPREET KOUR 1st Div 295

Govt HSS Pargwal600662

361000000 BABLI KUMARI Distinc 421

361000001 KIRTI MANHAS Distinc 393

361000002 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 442

361000003 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 344

361000004 LAKSHMI CHIB Reap EO

361000005 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 325

361000006 AMAN SINGH Reap AY

361000007 ADITYA MANHAS Reap AY EO

361000008 HARSHDEV SINGH Reap BN AY EO PD

361000009 ABITA KUMARI 2nd Div 274

361000010 SONIYA DEVI Reap EO ED

361000011 SONIYA DEVI Reap ED ES

361000012 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

361000013 ANKITA BHARTI Reap PO

361000014 SONIA DEVI Distinc 427

361000015 MANSI DEVI Reap PO

361000016 SANIAN DEVI 1st Div 312

361000017 ANAMIKA CHIB Reap ED PO

361000018 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 298

361000019 DIVYA RAJPUT Reap PO

361000020 RIYA KUMARI Reap PO

361000021 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 271

361000022 PREETI CHIB Reap GN ED

361000023 SHIKHA SHARMA 2nd Div 284

361000024 REENA DEVI 2nd Div 273

361000025 TANIA MANHAS 1st Div 339

361000026 RASHU DEVI 1st Div 360

361000027 MANSHI CHIB 1st Div 339

361000028 SANJANA MANHAS 1st Div 341

361000029 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 433

361000030 ESHA NARWALIA Reap PO

361000031 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 383

361000032 TANIYA RAJPUT Reap ED

361000033 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

361000034 RIYA CHIB Reap PO BE

361000035 PAYAL SHARMA 2nd Div 280

361000036 SIMRAN DEVI Failed

361000037 ISHA DEVI Reap PO

361000038 ANGEETA DEVI Reap PO

361000039 JANVI Distinc 481

361000040 DEEPIKA SHARMA 1st Div 317

361000041 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 391

361000042 SHEETAL Distinc 375

361000043 TANIA KUMARI 1st Div 327

361000044 VISHALI MANHAS 1st Div 318

361000045 SIMRAN BHAGAT Reap ED PO

361000046 NILAKSHI CHIB 1st Div 352

361000047 PALAK MANHAS Failed

361000048 TRISHA DEVI 2nd Div 285

361000049 VISHAV BHARTI Reap GN ED

361000050 KOMAL DEVI Reap GN PO PD

361000051 RAVEENA DEVI 2nd Div 281

361000052 NANCY DEVI Reap ED PD

361000053 NAGITA DEVI Reap EO ED PD

361000054 PRIYA RAJPUT 2nd Div 260

361000055 ROHIT SHARMA Failed

361000056 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 437

361000057 ANKIT KUMAR Reap HN ED IV

361000058 ANIL KUMAR Reap PO

361000059 ARUN SINGH CHIB 1st Div 314

361000060 AMIT SINGH Reap ED

361000061 SANJAY KUMAR Reap ED PO

361000062 VISHAL KUMAR Reap HN ED

361000063 GOURAV KUMAR Reap HN ED PO IV

361000064 AMIT KUMAR Reap ED PO

361000065 RUDER VIRAT Reap ED
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361000066 NAVDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 258

361000067 ANKUSH VERMA Reap ED PO

361000068 VICKY SHARMA Reap HN ED PD

361000069 HARSH DEV SINGH Reap HN ED

361000070 RAJAT SINGH Failed

361000071 JAGDISH KUMAR Reap ED PD

361000072 NIKHIL SINGH Failed

361000073 ROHAN SINGH Reap HN ED PO PD

361000074 ANAM KUMAR 3rd Div 230

361000075 AMIT SINGH Reap GN HN ED PO

361000076 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

361000077 RAHUL MANHAS 2nd Div 243

361000078 INDARDEEP SINGH Reap HN

361000079 VIVEK SINGH Reap HN ED PO PD

361000080 VISHAL SINGH Reap ED PD

361000081 DEERAJ VERMA Distinc 382

361000082 SAMEER SANJWAL 1st Div 302

361000083 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 351

361000084 ROHIT SINGH Reap ED

361000085 SUNAINA RAJPUT 2nd Div 292

361000086 HARSH SINGH Reap HN EO

361000087 KESHAV SINGH Failed

361000088 VANSH SINGH 3rd Div 226

361000089 NIKHIL CHIB Failed

361000090 UPASANA CHIB 1st Div 365

361000091 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 363

361000092 PAYAL MANHAS 1st Div 363

361000093 SANJANA MANHAS Distinc 395

361000094 PAYAL SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

361000095 DEEKISHA DEVI 1st Div 347

361000096 NANDANI GUPTA Reap CH

361000097 AKITA MANHAS 1st Div 350

361000098 SNEHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

361000099 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 289

361000100 PURBE CHIB Reap PH CH BE

361000101 KEERTI MANHAS Distinc 387

361000102 SUNEHA RAJPUT Distinc 403

361000103 ANTU SHARMA 1st Div 336

361000104 ANJALI DEVI Reap PH

361000105 SHIYA RAJPUT Reap CH

361000106 ARTI SHARMA 1st Div 320

361000107 SUSHIL SINGH 1st Div 333

361000108 VIVEK SINGH Reap PH BI

361000109 GOURAV KHAJURIA Reap PH CH

361000110 TANVEER SINGH Reap PH CH PD

361000111 KHUSHI CHIB Reap PH CH MH

361000112 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 432

361000113 VISHALI CHIB Distinc 377

361000114 KIRTI SHARMA 1st Div 331

361000115 JANVI BHAU Reap PH

361000116 AKRITI DEVI 1st Div 306

361000117 KIRAN KUMARI Reap MH

361000118 NEHA CHIB 1st Div 361

361000119 ARYAN SINGH Distinc 428

361000120 ABHAY PARTAP 1st Div 345

361000121 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 344

361000122 VARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

361000123 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 328

361000124 MANNU SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

361000125 AMAN KUMAR Reap CH MH

361000126 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap CH MH

361000127 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap MH

361000128 KESHAV SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

361000129 AKHIL SINGH Reap CH MH

361000130 PAYAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD
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361001000 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 404

361001001 RADHA DEVI Reap PD

361001002 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 313

361001003 BHABANI 1st Div 329

361001004 PRIYANKA SARMAL Distinc 402

361001005 MANSI DEVI Reap GN EO

361001006 RADHIKA 1st Div 341

361001007 JANVI MANMAR Distinc 371

361001008 MUSKAN Reap EO

361001009 TANNU 1st Div 359

361001010 GOURI SAWHNEY Reap MH

361001011 PRAGATI SHARMA Distinc 420

361001012 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 442

361001013 NEHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 445

361001014 MANSHI SHARMA Reap EO MH

361001015 KARUNA SHARMA Distinc 371

361001016 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 354

361001017 SHUBANGI SHARMA Reap MH

361001018 SHAWETA SHARMA Distinc 432

361001019 RASHU DEVI 1st Div 368

361001020 KAJAL VERMA 2nd Div 278

361001021 TIKSHA KALSI 1st Div 303

361001022 SONIA BHAGAT Distinc 428

361001023 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 445

361001024 ANJALI DEVI Reap ED PD

361001025 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 300

361001026 DEESHU DEVI Reap GN HN ED PD

361001027 MANSI DEVI Reap PD

361001028 ARCHANA DEVI 2nd Div 289

361001029 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 327

361001030 RETIKA SHARMA Distinc 377

361001031 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 296

361001032 MANSHI DEVI Distinc 412

361001033 SANIA SHARMA 1st Div 358

361001034 ANU DEVI Failed

361001035 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 388

361001036 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 323

361001037 PRIYA DEVI Reap HN ED

361001038 ADITY SHARMA Distinc 417

361001039 AISHA RAHI Reap ED PD

361001040 REETIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 287

361001041 DIVYA BHARTI 1st Div 342

361001042 SHEETAL DEVI Reap GN PD

361001043 ANCHAL RANI Reap PO

361001044 ANSHU BHARTI 1st Div 299

361001045 VANSHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 245

361001046 RADHA DEVI Reap ED

361001047 NAZMA KOSAR 1st Div 295

361001048 TAMANA KUMARI 2nd Div 262

361001049 BHARTI VERMA 1st Div 365

361001050 ANKITA BHAGAT Distinc 467

361001051 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 252

361001052 PALAK VERMA 1st Div 320

361001053 MEENAKSHI Reap GN PD

361001054 SHAKSHI 2nd Div 292

361001055 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 299

361001056 RIYA MANHAS 2nd Div 294

361001057 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 341

361001058 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 379

361001059 SUNAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 316

361001060 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 274

361001061 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 301

361001062 TANIA PAWAR 1st Div 299

361001063 SONIA DEVI Reap GN PD

361001064 JANU SHARMA Distinc 430

361001065 KIRAN DEVI Reap GN PD

361001066 SHURTI DEVI Reap HN ED PD



( 117 )

361001067 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 274

361001068 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 306

361001069 NEHA DEVI Failed

361001070 SHEETU SHARMA Reap ED

361001071 RITTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 296

361001072 DALBIR KOUR Distinc 441

361001073 SONIA SHARMA Distinc 420

361001074 LABISHA CHIB 2nd Div 271

361001075 ANURADHA 1st Div 361

361001076 SANIA DEVI Distinc 386

361001077 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 291

361001078 SNEHA Reap GN PO PD

361001079 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 361

361001080 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 336

361001081 SHIVANI DEVI Reap PD

361001082 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 409

361001083 SANEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

361001084 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 461

361001085 SIMRAN Distinc 457

361001086 TANIYA DEVI Reap PD

361001087 NANDNI DEVI 2nd Div 240

361001088 SHARUN DEVI 1st Div 317

361001089 NEETI SHARMA Distinc 378

361001090 NISHA KUMARI Distinc 371

361001091 DIYA SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

361001092 SUNITA SHARMA 2nd Div 292

361001093 PRIYANSHU Distinc 393

361001094 CHANDNI CHIB 2nd Div 287

361001095 ROSHNI BHAGAT Reap EO

361001096 KASHESH SHARMA Reap HN PD

361001097 DIKSHA MALHOTRA Reap ED IV

361001098 SHEETAL KUMARI 1st Div 299

361001099 KIRAN DEVI Reap GN ED PO PD

361001100 MAHI RAJPUT Reap EO ED PD

361001101 KHUSHI DEVI Reap GN PD

361001102 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 249

361001103 PREETI DEVI Reap GN PD

361001104 VAISHALI DEVI Reap GN PD

361001105 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 369

361001106 TANSHU MEENIA Distinc 394

361001107 POOJA DEVI Reap CH

361001108 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 320

361001109 ARADHANA 2nd Div 286

361001110 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 359

361001111 MUKTI SHARMA Distinc 385

361001112 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

361001113 SUNAINA BHARTI Distinc 409

361001114 BHUMIKA 2nd Div 280

361001115 AKSHRA JALHOTRA Reap CH

361001116 HARSHITA SHARMA Distinc 384

361001117 VANSHIKA Distinc 404

361001118 SHARANJEET KOUR Reap CH

361001119 PRERNA SHUKLA Distinc 372

361001120 MANSI Reap PD

361001121 KAVYA GUPTA Reap PH CH MH

361001122 MANSI DEVI Reap CH MH PD

361001123 TANU DEVI Reap MH

361001124 SUKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 353

361001125 VANDHIKA DEVI Reap CH

361001126 TANIA BALA Reap PH

361002000 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 453

361002001 ANJALI SHARMA Reap ED

361002002 ANSHU DEVI Reap GN HN ST PD

361002003 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 252

361002004 PALVI SHARMA 2nd Div 289

361002005 KHUSHI VERMA 2nd Div 271

361002006 SHEETAL SHARMA Reap ED

361002007 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 283

361002008 ANSHU SHARMA Reap GN ED PD

361002009 RUPALI DEVI 1st Div 336

361002010 MUSKAN Reap ED

361002011 TANNU DEVI Reap ED

361002012 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 359

361002013 JANVI Reap ED

361002014 TANVI SHARMA Reap HN

361002015 ANURADHA 1st Div 332

361002016 SHALLU SHARMA 1st Div 305

361002017 TANUSHREE RAINA 1st Div 345

361002018 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 336

361002019 KOMAL PREET 1st Div 330

361002020 NEHA DEVI Distinc 422

361002021 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 306

361002022 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 416

361002023 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 389

361002024 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO PO PD

361002025 MANSI CHIB Reap EO PO

361002026 BHUMIKA DEVI Distinc 410

361002027 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 360

361002028 SARIKA Distinc 458

361002029 KUSHMITA SHARMA 1st Div 348

361002030 PALAK RAJPUT Reap EO PO

361002031 SAKSHI SHARMA 2nd Div 258

361002032 MAHI SHARMA 2nd Div 286

361002033 SUNAINA BHAGAT 1st Div 351

361002034 MANSI BHAGAT 2nd Div 267

361002035 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 354

361002036 PREETI DEVI Reap EO ED PO

361002037 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap GN EO PO

361002038 MUSKAAN 1st Div 320

361002039 PRACHI MANI 1st Div 311

361002040 ANJALI VERMA 2nd Div 258

361002041 ANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 332

361002042 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 298

361002043 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 375

361002044 HIMANI MANI Reap EO

361002045 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 287

361002046 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2nd Div 292

361002047 NISHIKA BHAGAT Reap EO PO

361002048 SANSKRITI Distinc 442

361002049 AMISHA BHARTI Reap MH PO

361002050 ARTI BHAGAT 1st Div 312

361002051 ARTI DEVI Distinc 422

361002052 SAPNA SHARMA Distinc 380

361002053 SUNAINA SHARMA Reap GN ED

361002054 RASHMI SUDAN Reap PO PD

361002055 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 244

361002056 USHA DEVI Reap ED PO

361002057 JANVI SHARMA 2nd Div 279

361002058 ISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 256

361002059 SOHANI BHAGAT 1st Div 360

361002060 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap GN ED

361002061 REKHA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

361002062 LAXMI 1st Div 367

361002063 SURVI SHARMA 1st Div 340

361002064 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 371

361002065 SONALI RAJPUT Distinc 423

361002066 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 308

361002067 PRIYANKA Distinc 371

361002068 RUPANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 362

361002069 RUPALI SHARMA Reap ED PO

361002070 NANDINI VERMA Reap GN HN ED PO

361002071 SANDEEP KOUR Reap GN ED PO

361002072 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 377

361002073 SHIVALI DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

361002074 SONIA VERMA 1st Div 355
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361002075 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 311

361002076 SHRUTHI SHARMA 2nd Div 274

361002077 ISHA SHARMA Reap PO

361002078 SONIA BHARTI Reap HN PO

361002079 RIYA KUMARI Reap ED PD

361002080 NANDANI MANHAS 2nd Div 253

361002081 MANNU DEVI 1st Div 299

361002082 SHAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO ED PO PD

361002083 SMILE DEVI Distinc 428

361002084 SUHANI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

361002085 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 345

361002086 KIRAN BALA 1st Div 360

361002087 TANIA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI PD

361002088 DIYA SHARMA Distinc 458

361002089 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 320

361002090 NIRJALA VERMA 1st Div 360

361002091 KRISHI BHAGAT 2nd Div 294

361002092 ANAMIKA Distinc 409

361002093 SIMRAN VERMA Distinc 406

361002094 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap CH PD

361002095 ANKITA KUMARI Distinc 381

361002096 BHOOMIKA RAJPUT Distinc 409

361002097 KHUSHBOO Reap PH CH BI

361002098 RIYA BHARTI 1st Div 366

361002099 MANSHI SHARMA 2nd Div 291

361002100 CHAHAT SHARMA 1st Div 304

361002101 NEHARIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 362

361002102 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 309

361002103 AAKRITI 1st Div 315

361002104 SANIA SHARMA Reap PH

361002105 BHARTI SHARMA 1st Div 317

361002106 TANIYA BHAGAT 1st Div 311

361002107 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 363

361002108 MUSKAN MANHAS Distinc 431

361002109 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 419

361002110 NIRJALA KUMARI 1st Div 304

361002111 RITIKA Reap PH CH

361002112 NANDANI SHARMA Reap CH BI

361002113 MRINALINI SHARMA Reap PH CH

361002114 MITTU DEVI Reap PH CH

361002115 RONIKA KUMARI Reap CH BI

361002116 RADHA SHARMA Distinc 388

361002117 LALITA DEVI 1st Div 321

361002118 SHAGUN DEVI 1st Div 359

361002119 SHIVALI DEVI Distinc 456

361002120 MANYA BHASIN Distinc 397

361002121 NAINA JAMWAL 2nd Div 290

361002122 SUNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 367

361002123 AMBIKA DEVI Distinc 448

361002124 TANIYA DEVI Reap CH

361002125 KHUSHI DEVI Distinc 457

361002126 TRISHA RANI Reap PH CH

361002127 RIYA KHAIRA Reap PH CH

A Model institute of Education Gurha
Brahmana Akhnoor Jammu

610001

361003000 ANU RADHA Distinc 399

361003001 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 433

361003002 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 431

361003003 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 377

Chander Bhaga High School Ram Talai
Akhnoor

610004

361003004 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 347

361003005 GEETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 328

361003006 ANUSHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 258

361003007 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 290

361003008 MONIKA BHAGAT 2nd Div 286

361003009 RISHU DEVI 1st Div 336

361003010 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 303

361003011 MANMEET KAUR 1st Div 338

Faiz Public School Gurha Brahmana Akhnoor610006

361003012 NEHA BHAGAT 1st Div 302

361003013 SURBI SHARMA 1st Div 337

Govt Girls Hr Sec School Akhnoor610007

361003014 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 331

361003015 ROSHNI DEVI Reap GN PO

361003016 JANVI LANGEH 1st Div 319

361003017 PAYAL KUMARI 2nd Div 282

361003018 SONALI SHARMA 2nd Div 273

361003019 PINKY DEVI Reap PO PD

361003020 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 279

361003021 RIYA CHIB Distinc 380

361003022 NEELAKSHI CHIB Distinc 401

361003023 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 452

361003024 PRITI DEVI 2nd Div 253

361003025 USHA DEVI 1st Div 299

361003026 SHARIA DEVI 2nd Div 270

361003027 NEELAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 302

361003028 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 444

361003029 SANIYA SHARMA Distinc 394

361003030 KAAMYA BAKSHI 2nd Div 283

361003031 MANSI SHARMA Reap GN PO

361003032 RUPALI RAJPUT 2nd Div 250

361003033 KAJAL SHARMA 2nd Div 244

361003034 KOMAL RANI Reap GN PO PD

361003035 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 330

361003036 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 348

361003037 RITIKA DEVI 1st Div 336

361003038 TANIYA PAWAR 2nd Div 250

361003039 DIVANSHI SHARMA Distinc 422

361003040 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 377

361003041 BINDU SHARMA 2nd Div 291

361003042 KAJAL SHARMA Reap GN ED PD

361003043 LAXMI BANDRAL Reap HN PO PD

361003044 ABIGHYA 2nd Div 243

361003045 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 257

361003046 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 397

361003047 PAYAL VERMA Reap EO ED PO

361003048 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 342

361003049 PREETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 336

361003050 PREETI DEVI Reap CH MH

St Francis Hr Sec School Akhnoor610033

361003051 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 435

361003052 PAYAL Distinc 392

361003053 ASHU GILL Distinc 416

361003054 PEHU SHARMA Distinc 386

361003055 VIDUSHI SHARMA Distinc 428

361003056 ADITI DOGRA Distinc 373

361003057 AMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 423

361003058 REENA DEVI Distinc 393

361003059 NIHARIKA THAKYAL Distinc 449

361003060 SALONI SHARMA Distinc 454

361003061 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 380

361003062 SUDHA KUMARI 1st Div 343

361003063 VIRTA KUMARI Reap PH CH

361003064 ADITI MEHRA 1st Div 358

361003065 AAKRITI MANHAS Distinc 418

361003066 PALLAK Distinc 390

361003067 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 331



( 119 )

361003068 SUNEEDHI SHARMA Distinc 422

361003069 TANSHI SHARMA Distinc 428

361003070 SAKSHI PANJOUR Distinc 371

361003071 MANNAT SHARMA Distinc 389

361003072 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 403

361003073 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 361

361003074 SHRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 359

361003075 SAKSHI Distinc 402

361003076 ARYA Distinc 487

361003077 ALIVA SINGH Distinc 420

361003078 DIVYANSHI BHARTI 1st Div 325

361003079 FIZA BHAU Distinc 425

361003080 NANCY SHARMA Distinc 384

361003081 NEHAR CHOUDHARYDistinc 373

361003082 ACHU SHARMA Distinc 380

361003083 JAGMEET KOUR 1st Div 368

361003084 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 329

361003085 SHREYA SHARMA Distinc 410

361003086 SUNAKSHI Distinc 401

361003087 TANSHU RAMGOTRAReap PH CH

361003088 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 378

361003089 MEENAKSHI Distinc 419

361003090 NAVNEET KOUR Distinc 450

361003091 HARPREET KOUR Distinc 373

361003092 ISHIKAJEET KOUR Distinc 440

361003093 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 400

361003094 MANYATA RAJPUT Distinc 456

361003095 PRAKRITI SHARMA Distinc 396

361003096 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 383

361003097 DANSHU SHARMA Distinc 374

361003098 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 345

361003099 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 379

361003100 SANYA VERMA Distinc 420

361003101 SAGRIKA JAMWAL Distinc 463

361003102 RIDHAM SHARMA Distinc 451

361003103 PALAK Distinc 417

361003104 MEHAK RAINA Distinc 381

361003105 BHUMIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

361003106 ARADHNA Distinc 415

361003107 ANANYA CHIB Distinc 447

361003108 AKSHRA Distinc 478

361003109 VIJAYETA SHARMA Distinc 437

361003110 SANIA BANGOTRA Distinc 421

361003111 SAINA SHARMA Distinc 385

361003112 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 472

361003113 KANGNA VERMA Distinc 451

361003114 BHARTI MANHAS Distinc 489

361003115 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 400

361003116 AKRITI BHAGAT Distinc 393

361003117 SATYAKSHI 1st Div 350

361003118 JASBIR KOUR Distinc 398

361003119 RIDHIMA TEJI 1st Div 350

361003120 TANIA PANCHALIA Reap PH CH

Govt Hr Sec School Boys Akhnoor610020

361004000 PARAS MALHOTRA Distinc 400

361004001 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 348

361004002 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 348

361004003 DIPTANSH SHARMA 1st Div 318

361004004 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 358

361004005 NITAN SHARMA Reap AY

361004006 PIYUSH KUMAR Reap EO

361004007 ANMOL SHARMA Distinc 470

361004008 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 411

361004009 SOHIT SHARMA Distinc 373

361004010 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 380

361004011 NEETAN BAKSHI Distinc 394

361004012 JARNAIL SINGH Distinc 381

361004013 RAMAN VIR SINGH 1st Div 358

361004014 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 333

361004015 VISHU SHARMA 1st Div 318

361004016 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 316

361004017 ASHISH TOHTRA Reap BN AY EO

361004018 ARYAN SHARMA Reap EO

361004019 RAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 292

361004020 CYRUS MATTOO 2nd Div 259

361004021 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 469

361004022 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 365

361004023 VINAY SHARMA 1st Div 329

361004024 SHUBHAM SHARMA 1st Div 368

361004025 VARUN VERMA 1st Div 317

361004026 MUNISH SHARMA 2nd Div 279

361004027 ANKIT KUMAR Reap ED PO

361004028 NIKHEL SHARMA 2nd Div 260

361004029 MOHIT MANGOTRA 1st Div 300

361004030 SACHAN MENIYA Reap HN ED PO PD

361004031 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN PD

361004032 DHEERAJ SINGH Reap GN HN PD

361004033 KOMAL SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

361004034 SOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 242

361004035 RAJU SHARMA Reap HN

361004036 NEETAN GUTKAR Reap EO

361004037 ARPIT KUMAR Reap GN HN ED PD

361004038 SUMEER KUMAR Reap HN ED PO

361004039 SURYA SINGH Failed

361004040 MOHIT KUMAR Reap GN HN

361004041 NITTEN KUMAR 2nd Div 283

361004042 RAKSHIT SHARMA Distinc 427

361004043 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 414

361004044 VARUN VERMA Distinc 406

361004045 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 416

361004046 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 402

361004047 PRANAV KAI Distinc 404

361004048 MOHIT 1st Div 363

361004049 GOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 284

361004050 GOTAM VIRDI 1st Div 314

361004051 ANSH KUMAR Distinc 391

361004052 GURUFAL SINGH Distinc 374

361004053 SAHIL LASGOTRA 1st Div 349

361004054 KABHI SHARMA 1st Div 334

361004055 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 352

361004056 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 279

361004057 VANSH KALOTRA Reap HN ED

361004058 HARSH SHARMA 2nd Div 287

361004059 MOHINDER KUMAR Reap SS

361004060 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap GN HN PD

361004061 KARAN SINGH Reap EO

361004062 BODH RAJ 1st Div 315

361004063 ARYAN VERMA Distinc 417

361004064 AYUSH GUPTA Distinc 376

361004065 DHANESH SHARMA 1st Div 364

361004066 RAHUL KUMAR Reap HN

361004067 KANAV SHARMA 1st Div 325

361004068 ANSH BAKSHI 2nd Div 287

361004069 KARTIK SINGH Reap HN

361004070 ANKUSH LANGEH 1st Div 296

361004071 YOSHAL SINGH Reap ED PD

361004072 SUMIT SHARMA Reap HN SS

361004073 SHIV MANNI 2nd Div 283

361004074 AMAN VERMA 1st Div 306

361004075 NEJU SHARMA Reap HN ED SS

361004076 NITTEN CHOUDHARY1st Div 305

361004077 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 320

361004078 VIKAS SALOTRA Reap GN HN SS
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361004079 PRANAV SHARMA 1st Div 346

361004080 SUDANSHU BHAGAT 2nd Div 293

361004081 ARUN SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

361004082 ANIL SHARMA Reap MH

361004083 ROSHAN SHARMA Reap MH

361004084 TARUN KUMAR Reap CH

361004085 VIVEK UPPAL Distinc 411

361004086 ARYAN DOGRA Reap PH MH

361004087 VARUN VERMA 1st Div 354

361004088 SUSHANT SHARMA Reap PH MH

361004089 AMIT SAMOTRA Reap PH CH MH

361004090 ARYAN JAMWAL 1st Div 301

361004091 KARUNESH SHARMADistinc 428

361004092 KRISH KESAR Distinc 444

361004093 HARSH DEEP Distinc 398

361004094 AKHIL SHARMA Distinc 413

361004095 KISHAN AHIRWAR Distinc 445

361004096 NITIN KUMAR Distinc 436

361004097 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 399

361004098 DEWANSH 1st Div 323

361004099 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 334

361004100 SANDEEP KUMAR Distinc 387

361004101 SARTHAK SHARMA 1st Div 345

361004102 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 391

361004103 TANISH DEV SINGH 1st Div 340

361004104 VISHAV MURTI Distinc 372

361004105 TAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 360

361004106 MANAV SHARMA Reap PD

361004107 ABHISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 369

361004108 JASBIR KUMAR 1st Div 331

361004109 GOKUL SHARMA 1st Div 302

361004110 MAYANK Reap PH CH MH PD

361004111 ABHISHEK SHARMA Reap MH

361004112 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH PD

361004113 ABHINANDAN Reap MH

361004114 DEEPAK Reap MH

361004115 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 355

361004116 KANNAV SHARMA 1st Div 364

361004117 ABHISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 305

361004118 ARYAN BRAL 2nd Div 276

361004119 RAJAT KUMAR 2nd Div 290

361004120 SANCHIT SHARMA 1st Div 298

361004121 ADITIYA MINIYIA 2nd Div 264

361004122 VIKAS SHARMA 1st Div 336

361004123 UDHAY SINGH CHIB Reap CH BI

361005000 VANSH PANJALIYA Distinc 384

361005001 DUSHANT KUMAR Distinc 376

361005002 JATIN LEHRA 1st Div 353

361005003 RITIK SHARMA 1st Div 297

361005004 GOUTAM KUMAR Reap BN EO CS

361005005 AKRSHAN SHARMA 2nd Div 281

361005006 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 297

361005007 GORAV KUMAR 1st Div 357

361005008 NAYAN MAHAJAN Distinc 424

361005009 KANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 334

361005010 SAGAR VERMA Reap EO

361005011 ASHISH SHARMA Reap EO PD

361005012 DEVANSH BHASIN Distinc 398

361005013 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 336

361005014 NISHIKANT 1st Div 310

361005015 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 284

361005016 SUBHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 342

361005017 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 288

361005018 KRISHAN LAL Reap GN

361005019 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 288

361005020 RAJAN TAK 2nd Div 259

361005021 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN PD

361005022 ABHI SHARMA 2nd Div 275

361005023 SARVJEET SINGH Distinc 400

361005024 RAJAN KUMAR Distinc 370

361005025 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 354

361005026 VISHAVJEET SINGH Distinc 377

361005027 VISHAV SHARMA Reap HN PD

361005028 VARUN SHARMA Reap HN

361005029 NARESH KUMAR 2nd Div 250

361005030 VARUN KUMAR Reap EO PD

361005031 SOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

361005032 SHUBHAM SHARMA Reap GN

361005033 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 345

361005034 SURESH KUMAR Reap HN

361005035 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 345

361005036 VANSH SHARMA Reap PO PD

361005037 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

361005038 GOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 289

361005039 SATVEER SINGH 2nd Div 254

361005040 AYUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 271

361005041 AMAN KUMAR Reap PO

361005042 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap GN

361005043 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 334

361005044 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 344

361005045 DANUSH MEHRA 2nd Div 274

361005046 DHRUV SHARMA 2nd Div 287

361005047 DINESH KUMAR 2nd Div 289

361005048 PRANAV MALHOTRA 1st Div 365

361005049 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 340

361005050 NITESH SHARMA 2nd Div 262

361005051 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap GN HN

361005052 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 308

361005053 SHAMEER KHAN Reap GN ED

361005054 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap GN

361005055 SUKHPREET SINGH Reap GN ED

361005056 JATTIN SHARMA 2nd Div 287

361005057 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 243

361005058 MOHAMMAD Reap GN EO

361005059 SAMEER SINGH 2nd Div 293

361005060 NITIN KUMAR Reap GN PO

361005061 VINAY SHARMA Reap GN PO

361005062 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 244

361005063 GOUTAM KUMAR Reap GN

361005064 JUGAL SHARMA Reap GN

361005065 SHUBAM 2nd Div 253

361005066 ARYAN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

361005067 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 246

361005068 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 336

361005069 ANSH SHARMA Reap GN

361005070 LAKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 277

361005071 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN HN

361005072 LAXMAN VERMA Reap CH MH

361005073 AKUL VERMA Distinc 413

361005074 VIVEK 1st Div 352

361005075 DHRUV SHARMA Distinc 384

361005076 GOURAV MEHRA Distinc 427

361005077 JASWINDER SINGH 1st Div 366

361005078 PRATHAM SHARMA Distinc 426

361005079 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 331

361005080 RETISH KUMAR Reap CH MH

361005081 ANKUSH KHANOTRA1st Div 359

361005082 AYUSH SHARMA Reap MH

361005083 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap CH MH

361005084 RAMAN CHANDEL 1st Div 313

361005085 DAKSH SALGOTRA 1st Div 339

361005086 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 319

361005087 RUSHANT Reap PH CH MH

361005088 ANSHUL SHARMA 1st Div 368

361005089 NAMAN DOGRA Distinc 486
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361005090 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 460

361005091 NEERAJ SHARMA Distinc 431

361005092 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 368

361005093 RITISH MASSON Distinc 382

361005094 ANAND KUMAR Distinc 389

361005095 SHIVANG TAKAYIA Reap MH

361005096 UJJWAL GUPTA 1st Div 333

361005097 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 410

361005098 ANMOL BHAGAT Distinc 371

361005099 KARANPAL SINGH Reap MH

361005100 UPLAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 369

361005101 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap CH MH

361005102 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 352

361005103 GURU VANSH Reap GN PH MH

361005104 ARYAN SHARMA Reap CH

361005105 ROHAN SHARMA 1st Div 325

361005106 JAI KUMAR GUPTA 1st Div 314

361005107 BANSH SHARMA 1st Div 344

361005108 ARYAN VERMA Reap MH

361005109 SHIVANG SHARMA 1st Div 322

361005110 SAUBHAGYA Reap PH CH MH

361005111 ADITYA VAID Reap PH CH MH

361005112 JAIDESH SHARMA Reap CH

361005113 HARSHIT KUMAR Reap PH MH

361005114 LOVEJIT SINGH Reap PH CH MH

361005115 SUBAM BANGOTRA Reap PH CH

361005116 ADITYA GHARAI Reap PH CH

361005117 VISHESH CHHIBBER Reap PH CH MH

361005118 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap PH MH CS

361005119 SUSHIL KHANOTRA Reap GN PH CH MH

361005120 NAGESH LAKHAN Reap CH MH

361005121 RAJIV SINGH Reap PH MH

361005122 ARYAN DASGOTRA Reap PH CH MH

361005123 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 378

361005124 DHEERAJ Reap PH MH

A Model institute of Education Gurha
Brahmana Akhnoor Jammu

610001

361006000 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 329

361006001 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 396

Chander Bhaga High School Ram Talai
Akhnoor

610004

361006002 CHANDAN LAKHAN Reap PO

361006003 KRISH SINGH Reap ED PO

361006004 KARTIK SHARMA Reap ED PO

361006005 ANIKET SHARMA 2nd Div 270

361006006 SUMESH SHARMA 1st Div 340

361006007 SHANTNU SHARMA 2nd Div 288

361006008 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 327

361006009 BOBBY KUMAR 1st Div 305

361006010 JUJHAR SINGH Reap PO

361006011 DEEPAK SINGH 2nd Div 272

361006012 JATIN SHARMA Reap PO PD

361006013 SHIVANSH 1st Div 320

Faiz Public School Gurha Brahmana Akhnoor610006

361006014 VANSH SHARMA Reap ED PO ES

361006015 ATUL VERMA Reap PO

Govt Hr Sec School Boys Akhnoor610020

361006016 GOPAL BERA Distinc 422

361006017 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 374

361006018 NAMAN JAMWAL 1st Div 345

361006019 JOEL HEBRON Reap EO

361006020 ADARSH SHARMA Reap AY EO CS

361006021 NITISH VERMA Distinc 422

361006022 NISHANT VERMA 1st Div 295

361006023 RAJAN KUMAR Reap ED

361006024 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 328

361006025 SAHIL SINGH Reap SS

361006026 GAGANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 266

361006027 AMIT KUMAR Reap PO PD

361006028 NARESH SINGH Reap SS PD

361006029 ANKUSH SINGH Reap PD

361006030 DHARAMBIR SINGH 1st Div 307

361006031 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 318

361006032 VIVEK KALOTRA Reap CH MH

St Francis Hr Sec School Akhnoor610033

361006033 VISHAV VERMA Distinc 443

361006034 SHOURYA SHARMA Distinc 430

361006035 VISHESH KUMAR 1st Div 330

361006036 SURYAN DEV SINGH Distinc 449

361006037 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 412

361006038 ADITYA BHAU Distinc 392

361006039 AYUSH KUMAR Distinc 398

361006040 BHANU PARTAP 1st Div 354

361006041 SHUBHAM SINGH 1st Div 351

361006042 SUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 310

361006043 ABHISHEK SOTRA 1st Div 340

361006044 SANDEEP KUMAR Distinc 437

361006045 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 354

361006046 SHANOJ CHRIST 1st Div 337

361006047 SAMARTHYA SINGH 1st Div 353

361006048 HARSHIT VERMA 1st Div 335

361006049 ANKIT BHANDARI Distinc 384

361006050 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 454

361006051 ABHIKASH 1st Div 315

361006052 ABHISHEK Distinc 395

361006053 ANKIT KUMAR Distinc 383

361006054 ANMOL KUMAR 1st Div 356

361006055 ASHDEEP SINGH Distinc 404

361006056 AYUSH THAKYAL Distinc 402

361006057 DEEPAK Distinc 385

361006058 DHRUV VERMA Distinc 472

361006059 DHRUV BHANDARI Distinc 402

361006060 HERDEEP SINGH 1st Div 348

361006061 HARSHIT PAWAR Distinc 422

361006062 KARTIKAY Distinc 409

361006063 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 467

361006064 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 458

361006065 KESHAV VERMA Distinc 456

361006066 KRISH BHAU Distinc 383

361006067 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 401

361006068 MAYANK SHARMA Distinc 450

361006069 MOHIT CHOBER Distinc 462

361006070 NIPUN SHARMA Distinc 425

361006071 PANKAJ SHARMA Distinc 391

361006072 PRAJWAL SHARMA Distinc 399

361006073 PRIYANSH SINGH Distinc 387

361006074 SHIVANG RAJPUT Distinc 453

361006075 SUDHANSHU Distinc 421

361006076 TEJASV VAID Distinc 477

361006077 VARUN KARLUPIA Distinc 457

361006078 VISHAL SHARMA Distinc 389

361006079 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 386

361006080 ADARSH SHARMA Distinc 415

Oriental  HSS Kashmiri Mohalla
AkhnoorJammu

610059

361006081 USMAN Reap CH PD

Govt Hr Sec School Narrari Bala Akhnoor610023
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361007000 ANAMIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 276

361007001 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 321

361007002 ROMIKA BHAGAT Distinc 394

361007003 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 302

361007004 ANSHIKA SHARMA Reap EO

361007005 RIYA DEVI Reap EO

361007006 SHABNAM BIBI Reap GN EO

361007007 MANMEET KOUR 1st Div 307

361007008 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 317

361007009 NARGIS ALAM Distinc 391

361007010 PALAK SHARMA Reap GN HN PO ES

361007011 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 387

361007012 ISHU SHARMA Distinc 393

361007013 ROHNI SHARMA Reap HN ED PO PD

361007014 SUMAXI DEVI Reap PO

361007015 VANSHIKA DEVI Reap GN HN

361007016 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 343

361007017 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 318

361007018 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 400

361007019 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 302

361007020 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap HN ED PO PD

361007021 NEHA DEVI Reap GN ED

361007022 PALAK DEVI 2nd Div 293

361007023 ZEENAT NAAZ 2nd Div 290

361007024 PREETI SHARMA 2nd Div 293

361007025 FARYANA BIBI 1st Div 319

361007026 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 304

361007027 KRITIKA SHARMA Reap HN

361007028 DIYA KHAJURIA 2nd Div 279

361007029 RENU DEVI Reap ED PO

361007030 KHUSHI RAJPUT 2nd Div 239

361007031 GURPREET KAUR 1st Div 322

361007032 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 332

361007033 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 290

361007034 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 327

361007035 MASRAT BIBI 2nd Div 286

361007036 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 330

361007037 VISHALI BHAGAT Reap GN HN ED PO

361007038 RIYA SHARMA Reap EO

361007039 DEVI PRASAD Reap EO

361007040 VIKRAM SHARMA Distinc 374

361007041 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 293

361007042 ARUN KUMAR Reap HN EO

361007043 ANIT SINGH 2nd Div 276

361007044 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap EO

361007045 AJAY KUMAR Reap EO PD

361007046 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 300

361007047 ARUN SINGH Reap EO

361007048 ASHISH SHARMA Reap EO

361007049 KARANDEEP SINGH Distinc 391

361007050 MAGANDEEP SINGH Exam Cancelled

361007051 ABHI KUMAR Reap EO

361007052 RAJAN SHARMA 1st Div 321

361007053 DEERAJ KUMAR Reap EO

361007054 MUNEESH SHARMA 1st Div 303

361007055 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 256

361007056 ARYAN BHAGAT Reap GN ED PO

361007057 JAI SINGH Reap HN PO

361007058 ARUN VERMA 2nd Div 265

361007059 KRRISH SHARMA 1st Div 336

361007060 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 344

361007061 GOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 255

361007062 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 248

361007063 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 367

361007064 RAJAT SHARMA Distinc 374

361007065 KARAN SHARMA 2nd Div 263

361007066 VISHNO SMOTRA 2nd Div 290

361007067 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap HN PO

361007068 MAZEED AHMED Reap UD EO

361007069 ANU SHARMA Reap EO ES

361007070 SUKHBINDER KOUR 1st Div 310

361007071 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 302

361007072 ROHINI SHARMA Absent

361007073 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 298

361007074 DISHU VERMA 1st Div 298

361007075 DEEWANSHI DEVI Reap PH CH

361007076 RIMA VERMA 1st Div 327

361007077 MANDEEP KAUR 1st Div 320

361007078 GURPREET KOUR 1st Div 297

361007079 SHIVANSH SHARMA Reap CH BI

361007080 ROHIT BHAGAT 2nd Div 287

361007081 KRRISH SHARMA 1st Div 341

361007082 ZAFFER KHAN 1st Div 303

361007083 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

361007084 RAHUL MALHOTRA Distinc 408

361007085 RAVI KUMAR Reap CH

361007086 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 329

361007087 SACHIN SHARMA Distinc 426

361007088 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 348

361007089 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 304

361007090 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 349

361007091 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 396

361007092 BUPESH VERMA 1st Div 343

361007093 SAPNA SHARMA Distinc 469

361007094 JOGRAJ SINGH 1st Div 339

Govt Hr Sec School Sohal Akhnoor610021

361008000 CHAHAT SHARMA 1st Div 335

361008001 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 326

361008002 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 426

361008003 RADHIKA KUMARI Distinc 371

361008004 PINKI DEVI Distinc 435

361008005 PRIYANKA SHARMA Distinc 410

361008006 ADHITI SHARMA Distinc 412

361008007 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 358

361008008 DEEPIKA SHARMA Distinc 452

361008009 SANJANA SHARMA Distinc 375

361008010 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 316

361008011 ANATKA SHARMA 1st Div 315

361008012 SANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 298

361008013 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 334

361008014 SHAPALI SHARMA Distinc 409

361008015 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 442

361008016 SHALLU SHARMA 1st Div 367

361008017 RACHNA DEVI Distinc 423

361008018 MUSKAN 1st Div 360

361008019 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap HN GG SS PD

361008020 SANJANA KUMARI Distinc 382

361008021 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap ED

361008022 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 341

361008023 SAMIKSHA RAINA Distinc 381

361008024 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 343

361008025 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 307

361008026 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 361

361008027 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 346

361008028 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 317

361008029 DIKSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 299

361008030 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 344

361008031 ARPNA DEVI Reap SS PD

361008032 MANSHI NAGOTRA 1st Div 311

361008033 NISHA KUMARI 1st Div 340

361008034 KAMINI DEVI 1st Div 302

361008035 SANJANA DEVI Reap ED

361008036 MANU DEVI Reap HN SS
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361008037 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 276

361008038 ANU DEVI 2nd Div 268

361008039 NILLU DEVI 1st Div 315

361008040 RIYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 341

361008041 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 346

361008042 PRIYA DEVI Reap SS

361008043 TANIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 270

361008044 NIKITA DEVI 1st Div 304

361008045 SARVJEET KOUR Reap ED SS

361008046 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 324

361008047 SNEHA KUMARI 1st Div 321

361008048 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 307

361008049 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 312

361008050 KARAN KUMAR 2nd Div 293

361008051 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 297

361008052 ANURADHA DEVI Distinc 390

361008053 SURBHI SHARMA Distinc 445

361008054 GEENIE SHARMA Distinc 423

361008055 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 391

361008056 DURGA SINGH 1st Div 325

361008057 SHAHINA SHARMA 1st Div 301

361008058 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 342

361008059 SHEETAL DEVI Reap EO

361008060 SHEETAL DEVI Reap HN EO

361008061 SHIVANI VERMA 1st Div 315

361008062 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 345

361008063 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Distinc 379

361008064 RIDHI KHAJURIA Distinc 437

361008065 SURVI SHARMA 1st Div 369

361008066 REKHA KUMARI 2nd Div 281

361008067 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 298

361008068 NEETU SHARMA 1st Div 355

361008069 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 415

361008070 JANVI DEVI Distinc 413

361008071 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 366

361008072 SUNALI SHARMA Distinc 375

361008073 TANIA MEHRA 1st Div 327

361008074 NEGITA KUMARI 1st Div 297

361008075 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 328

361008076 TANMI DEVI 1st Div 297

361008077 KOMAL BHAGAT 1st Div 321

361008078 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 420

361008079 TAMANNA DEVI Distinc 477

361008080 SONIA DEVI Distinc 427

361008081 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 340

361008082 SHIBANI DEVI Distinc 388

361008083 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 278

361008084 MINAKSHI 1st Div 306

361008085 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 380

361008086 MANSHI KUMARI 1st Div 361

361008087 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 329

361008088 NITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 367

361008089 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 318

361008090 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 361

361008091 SUMIKSHAH 1st Div 343

361008092 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 346

361008093 RISHA DEVI 1st Div 326

361008094 AMAN KUMAR Reap HN SS

361008095 ARUNDEEP SINGH Reap GN HN SS

361008096 ANI SHARMA 1st Div 313

361008097 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap HN EO

361008098 NANNU SHARMA Reap SS

361008099 LAKSH PAWA Reap HN SS

361008100 SURINDER KUMAR Reap HN ED SS

361008101 PRIYANSHI RAJPUT Distinc 429

361008102 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 405

361008103 NITU CHOUDHARY Distinc 374

361008104 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 430

361008105 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 365

361008106 JANVI BHUSHAN Distinc 381

361008107 MUSKAN Distinc 393

361008108 ANKITA VERMA Distinc 406

361008109 MANSI VERMA Distinc 392

361008110 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 335

361008111 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 355

361008112 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 390

361008113 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 354

361008114 HAMINI DEVI Distinc 374

361008115 RIYA DEVI Distinc 384

361008116 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 347

361008117 JHANVI SHARMA Distinc 439

361008118 MANVI Distinc 379

361008119 SHANIA SHARMA 1st Div 348

361008120 MANSHI VERMA 1st Div 359

361008121 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 374

Govt Higher Secondary School Mawa
Brahmana Akhnoor

610016

361009000 RIMPY SHARMA 1st Div 318

361009001 RENU SHARMA 1st Div 305

361009002 EKTA DEVI Reap GN PD

361009003 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 318

361009004 POOJA DEVI Reap EO

361009005 AAKRITI DEVI Reap GN

361009006 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 294

361009007 SONIA SHARMA 2nd Div 292

361009008 SHALLU SHARMA Reap GN

361009009 KARAN SHARMA 1st Div 368

361009010 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 303

361009011 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 319

361009012 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 305

361009013 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 389

361009014 SONIKA SHARMA Distinc 428

361009015 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 338

361009016 SHEKHA DEVI 1st Div 309

361009017 INDU DEVI 1st Div 297

361009018 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 353

361009019 VISHAL SHARMA 2nd Div 293

Govt Hr Sec School Sohal Akhnoor610021

361009020 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 254

361009021 AKHIL SHARMA Reap MH SS

361009022 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 314

361009023 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 275

361009024 MUNISH KUMAR Reap SS

361009025 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 339

361009026 JANU SHARMA 2nd Div 281

361009027 BISHU SHARMA Reap SS

361009028 ATISH SHARMA 2nd Div 294

361009029 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 330

361009030 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 288

361009031 SHUBHAM BHAGAT 2nd Div 294

361009032 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 325

361009033 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 348

361009034 HARDEEP SHARMA 2nd Div 272

361009035 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 305

361009036 ADITYA SHARMA 2nd Div 290

361009037 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 338

361009038 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 294

361009039 SOURAV KHAJURIA 1st Div 297

361009040 RAVI KUMAR 2nd Div 248

361009041 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 317

361009042 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 306

361009043 NITTAN SHARMA 2nd Div 283
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361009044 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN ED SS

361009045 HARSH SHARMA Distinc 381

361009046 ANKUSH SHARMA Reap EO

361009047 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 372

361009048 AMIT KASGOTRA 1st Div 341

361009049 HARDEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 291

361009050 KRISH VERMA 2nd Div 288

361009051 MANPREET SINGH 1st Div 297

361009052 NITIN PANJOR 2nd Div 267

361009053 NIKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 255

361009054 SHUBAM DOGRA 1st Div 306

361009055 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 316

361009056 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 321

361009057 KARTIKYA JAMWAL 2nd Div 246

361009058 KARTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 255

361009059 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 265

361009060 GULSHAN SHARMA 2nd Div 274

361009061 RAJ KUMAR Reap HN SS

361009062 ANKU SHARMA 2nd Div 276

361009063 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 281

361009064 ANKUSH SINGH 2nd Div 260

361009065 BALVINDER KUMAR Distinc 370

361009066 ABHIMANYU 2nd Div 276

361009067 RAGHU DASS Reap SS

361009068 MANISH KUMAR Reap SS

361009069 VIKASH KUMAR Reap SS PD

361009070 VISHAL BAGHAT 1st Div 338

361009071 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN SS

361009072 CHANDER PAUL 1st Div 322

361009073 LUCKY KUMAR Reap SS

361009074 KAVI SHARMA Reap HN SS CS

361009075 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 299

361009076 SAMEER KUMAR 2nd Div 274

361009077 SHAMMI KUMAR 1st Div 299

361009078 SOURAV KUMAR Reap EO

361009079 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 358

361009080 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap EO

361009081 VIVEK SINGH Reap EO

361009082 VISHAL SHARMA Reap EO

361009083 VISHAV PARTAP Reap EO

361009084 SIKANDER LAL Reap EO

361009085 VIKAS SINGH 2nd Div 293

361009086 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 354

361009087 SAWAN GADGOTRA 1st Div 369

361009088 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 339

361009089 NITIN KUMAR Reap EO

361009090 VISHAL SHARMA Reap EO ES

361009091 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 296

361009092 NIKHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 251

361009093 SANJEEV SHARMA 1st Div 304

361009094 ANSHU SHARMA Reap SS PD

361009095 PRIYA BHARTI 2nd Div 277

361009096 RIYA DEVI Reap SS

361009097 RITTU SHARMA Reap ED SS PD

361009098 SHAFALI SHARMA 1st Div 308

361009099 SONIA 1st Div 302

361009100 PALVI DEVI Reap EO

361009101 MADHU DEVI Reap HN EO

361009102 PURSHANT KUMAR 1st Div 304

361009103 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 298

361009104 DIKSHIT SALGOTRA 1st Div 338

361009105 NITTAN RAJA 1st Div 332

361009106 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 366

361009107 SHIBU SHARMA 1st Div 347

361009108 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 345

361009109 EKLAVYA SHARMA Distinc 397

361009110 DEEPAK GUTKAR 1st Div 350

361009111 VICKY BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

361009112 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 354

361009113 VINEET KUMAR 1st Div 345

361009114 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 321

361009115 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 325

361009116 SAHIL KUMAR Reap CH PD

361009117 NAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 315

361009118 GULSHAN SHARMA 1st Div 323

361009119 TARUN BHAGAT Reap CH

361009120 PARAS SHARMA 1st Div 368

361009121 SACHIN SHARMA Distinc 382

Govt Hr Sec School Chowki Choura610022

361010000 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 321

361010001 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 326

361010002 SHUBHAM SHARMA Distinc 385

361010003 MUNISH SHARMA 1st Div 333

361010004 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 307

361010005 KAVISH SHARMA Reap AY

361010006 ANKUSH BHAGAT Distinc 387

361010007 RENU DEVI 1st Div 325

361010008 SHILPY DEVI Reap AY EO

361010009 NEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

361010010 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 345

361010011 NEERAJ SHARMA 2nd Div 285

361010012 MUKESH KUMAR Reap AY EO

361010013 NANU DEVI 1st Div 351

361010014 SUNEHA VERMA 2nd Div 283

361010015 JYOTI SHARMA 1st Div 323

361010016 SUNEHA SHARMA Reap EO

361010017 RIYA DEVI Reap GN

361010018 SONIA DEVI Reap EO

361010019 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 325

361010020 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 332

361010021 ARTI SHARMA Reap EO

361010022 SANCHITA SHARMA Distinc 400

361010023 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 307

361010024 RAJESH SHARMA 1st Div 347

361010025 SAHIL SHARMA Reap EO

361010026 KANU SHARMA Reap EO

361010027 NITESH VERMA Reap EO

361010028 NITTU SHARMA 2nd Div 278

361010029 VANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 351

361010030 SONU KUMAR 1st Div 313

361010031 DISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 289

361010032 PUNAM SHARMA Distinc 394

361010033 ABHI SHARMA Reap EO

361010034 NARESH KUMAR Reap EO

361010035 ASHUTOSH SHARMA1st Div 349

361010036 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 332

361010037 SUMITA PURI Reap PO

361010038 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 308

361010039 KARAN 1st Div 314

361010040 SANEHA KUMARI 1st Div 320

361010041 JANU DEVI 1st Div 335

361010042 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 288

361010043 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 299

361010044 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 348

361010045 RUBIA BIBI 1st Div 300

361010046 NANCY DEVI 1st Div 326

361010047 BINDU DEVI 1st Div 328

361010048 MADHU SHARMA 2nd Div 265

361010049 BHARTI SHARMA 1st Div 362

361010050 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 322

361010051 SMILE SHARMA Reap ED PO PD

361010052 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

361010053 MANNU SHARMA 2nd Div 281
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361010054 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 300

361010055 GOPAL SINGH 2nd Div 293

361010056 MANISH SHARMA 1st Div 301

361010057 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 255

361010058 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 253

361010059 SHUBAM SHARMA 2nd Div 282

361010060 SOHANI DEVI 2nd Div 265

361010061 NITIN BHARDWAJ Reap HN EO

361010062 SACHIN KUMAR Reap EO PD

361010063 SHRUTI DEVI Reap EO ED

361010064 MOHIT VERMA 2nd Div 271

361010065 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 310

361010066 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 377

361010067 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 373

361010068 NAINSHI DEVI 1st Div 338

361010069 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 305

361010070 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 339

361010071 BANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 371

361010072 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 328

361010073 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 341

361010074 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 352

361010075 PINKY DEVI 1st Div 303

361010076 SONAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 330

361010077 SHIKHA SHARMA 1st Div 318

361010078 SONU KUMAR Reap PH BI

361010079 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap BI

361010080 SATISH SHARMA Distinc 404

361010081 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 391

361010082 ANU DEVI Distinc 379

361010083 VISHU SHARMA Reap PH MH

361010084 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 399

361010085 VISHAL SHARMA Distinc 374

361010086 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 340

361010087 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH MH

361010088 MANSHU SHARMA Reap PH MH

361010089 VINAT SHARMA Reap PH MH

Govt HSS Kathar610014

361011000 ARUSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 358

361011001 PRETTI MALGOTRA 1st Div 340

361011002 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 352

361011003 MAKHANI SHARMA Reap GN PO PD

361011004 SHAINA AKHTER Reap EO

361011005 KASAK RAJPUT 2nd Div 258

361011006 ARTI DEVI Reap GN PO PD

361011007 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 304

361011008 NISHA SHARMA Reap GN HN

361011009 SONIA AKHTAR Reap PO

361011010 SOHIT SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

361011011 SOURAV SHARMA Failed

361011012 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 321

361011013 BALWINDER SINGH Failed

361011014 PIYUSH SHARMA Distinc 400

361011015 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 320

361011016 SOURAV SHARMA Reap EO

361011017 ANSHUL SHARMA Reap HN ES

361011018 ANSHDEEP BRAL 1st Div 303

361011019 MOHIT SHARMA Reap GN PO ES

361011020 VANSH SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

361011021 MOHD SAMEER Failed

361011022 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 256

361011023 RANBIR SINGH Reap HN ED PO

361011024 ROHIT SHARMA Failed

361011025 NITIN SHARMA Reap PD

361011026 MASHOOQ ALI Reap EO

361011027 SAHIL VERMA Reap HN PO PD

361011028 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 306

361011029 SANDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 356

361011030 NIHARIKA SHARMA Reap PH

361011031 VISHALI DEVI Reap PH

361011032 TANNU DEVI Reap PH CH

361011033 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 305

361011034 MINAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 399

361011035 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 370

361011036 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 332

361011037 MANGA RAM Reap GN PH CH MH

361011038 ASHRIT SHARMA Reap PH MH

361011039 KANHAYA SHARMA 1st Div 329

Govt Hr Sec School Narrari Bala Akhnoor610023

361011040 ARCHNA SHARMA 1st Div 310

361011041 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2nd Div 292

361011042 SANDHYA DEVI Reap ED PO PD

361011043 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 334

361011044 ANUSHIKA KUMARI Reap GN ED PO PD

361011045 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap EO ED

361011046 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 356

361011047 ROSHIT MALHOTRA 2nd Div 290

361011048 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 338

361011049 YUV RAJ 1st Div 367

361011050 NEERAJ KUMAR Failed

361011051 SAHIL SHARMA Reap GN EO ED ES

361011052 JATIN SHARMA Distinc 436

361011053 SAHIL KUMAR Reap EO ES

361011054 KOUSHAL KUMAR Reap GN ED

361011055 SHIVANG SHARMA Reap PO PD

361011056 ROHIT KUMAR Failed

361011057 VIVEK SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

361011058 VANSH KUMAR Reap GN PO PD

361011059 KRISHAN LAL 2nd Div 284

361011060 RAJAN MAGOTRA Reap GN ED PO PD

361011061 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 303

361011062 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 256

361011063 SAHIL SHARMA Failed

361011064 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 314

361011065 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 272

361011066 SHUBHAM MANDHLI 2nd Div 249

361011067 ARYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 256

361011068 MOHIT SINGH 1st Div 338

361011069 ARNAV MAGOTRA 2nd Div 274

361011070 BADAL SHARMA Failed

361011071 MOHD NAVEED Reap UD ED PO IV

361011072 RAJAN KUMAR Failed

361011073 JAHID AHMED Reap UD ED IV

361011074 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2nd Div 288

361011075 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 345

361011076 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 331

361011077 MADHAV SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

361011078 SAKSHAM UPPAL Reap ED

361011079 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 270

361011080 TARUN SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

361011081 SUKHWINDER SINGH1st Div 340

361011082 PAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 349

361011083 INDERPAL SINGH Absent

361011084 PANKAJ KUMAR Failed

361011085 MOHD RAFIQ Reap GN EO ED PD

361011086 DANISH KUMAR Distinc 393

361011087 VANSH VERMA Reap GN

361011088 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 298

361011089 KOSHAL KUMAR Reap GN PD

361011090 POMIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 361

361011091 SAMRITI DEVI 1st Div 311

361011092 JYOTI DEVI Reap PH CH MH
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361011093 VIKAS SHARMA Distinc 371

Govt HSS Kathar610014

361011094 KRRISH JAMWAL Reap GN HN ED

Govt Hr Sec School Jourian Akhnoor620011

362000000 RAMA PANJALIA 2nd Div 283

362000001 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 380

362000002 NEELAM KUMARI Distinc 385

362000003 SHIVALI Distinc 393

362000004 NEHA KUMARI Distinc 370

362000005 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 353

362000006 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 361

362000007 RADHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 283

362000008 ANKITA DEVI 1st Div 310

362000009 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 348

362000010 MANSHI KUMARI 1st Div 329

362000011 SARSWATI DEVI 1st Div 297

362000012 SUNENA DEVI 1st Div 357

362000013 SHALLY DEVI 1st Div 324

362000014 ANSHI DEVI Distinc 413

362000015 PRAKRITI SHARMA Distinc 389

362000016 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 425

362000017 RONIKA DEVI Reap PO ES

362000018 KAVITA SAHU 1st Div 329

362000019 RASHI SHARMA 1st Div 366

362000020 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 340

362000021 ARTI DEVI Distinc 472

362000022 TANNU MEHRA Distinc 392

362000023 SIYA DEVI 1st Div 329

362000024 NITIKA KUMARI 1st Div 358

362000025 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 369

362000026 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 390

362000027 RESHAM DEVI Distinc 432

362000028 CHANDNI DEVI Distinc 383

362000029 RADHIKA MEHRA Distinc 433

362000030 RIYA RANI 1st Div 366

362000031 RADHIKA 1st Div 340

362000032 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 384

362000033 DIKSHA RAJPUT Distinc 449

362000034 PRIYANKA RADHA Distinc 383

362000035 SAKSHI DEVI Reap PO

362000036 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 280

362000037 TANU DEVI 1st Div 327

362000038 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 369

362000039 SALONI SHARMA 2nd Div 286

362000040 MUSKAN NARWALIA 1st Div 302

362000041 MANSI DEVI Distinc 374

362000042 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 440

362000043 NANDINI DEVI Distinc 402

362000044 MAHI DEVI Distinc 438

362000045 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 334

362000046 ARUNA SHARMA 1st Div 338

362000047 KHUSHI MANGOTRA Distinc 409

362000048 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 328

362000049 ANJALI 1st Div 341

362000050 SUHANI SHARMA Reap HY ES

362000051 SUHANA BHAU 1st Div 338

362000052 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 318

362000053 BARSHA DEVI 1st Div 304

362000054 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 299

362000055 TANIA RADHA 1st Div 318

362000056 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 334

362000057 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 275

362000058 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 288

362000059 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 313

362000060 PIHU RAJPUT 1st Div 326

362000061 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 348

362000062 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 353

362000063 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 304

362000064 SUBASH CHANDER Reap GN HY

362000065 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 324

362000066 DEEWANSHU 1st Div 324

362000067 TARUN KUMAR Reap HN

362000068 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 377

362000069 PALAK TRATHIA Distinc 434

362000070 VIJAY LAXMI Distinc 414

362000071 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 413

362000072 VASHUDA VERMA 1st Div 340

362000073 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 412

362000074 PRAKRITI 1st Div 367

362000075 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 322

362000076 RISHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 325

362000077 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 450

362000078 APAIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 319

362000079 BINDIA MANHAS 1st Div 323

362000080 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 335

362000081 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 318

362000082 SUNAKSHI DEVI Reap PH BI

362000083 ANJALI KUMARI 2nd Div 289

362000084 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 331

362000085 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 308

362000086 HARSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 328

362000087 KAJAL 1st Div 365

362000088 RISHU BHARTI Distinc 440

362000089 PALLVI SHARMA Distinc 463

362000090 KIRTI DEVI Distinc 381

362000091 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 403

362000092 MANVI SALARIA Distinc 379

362000093 SHRUTI RAJPUT 1st Div 346

362000094 PALAK RAJPUT 1st Div 347

362000095 BARSHA RADHA 1st Div 363

362000096 TANIA KUMARI 1st Div 324

362000097 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 334

362000098 GARIMA SINGH 1st Div 356

362000099 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 340

362000100 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 324

362000101 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 307

362000102 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 400

362000103 KANKIA KHAJURIA 1st Div 353

362000104 ROHANIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 361

362000105 SAGRIKA SHARMA 1st Div 364

362000106 SAPNA SHARMA Distinc 388

362000107 RUHI SHARMA Distinc 426

Radiant High School Jourian620026

362000108 KOMAL 1st Div 361

362000109 SIBANS PINGHAI 2nd Div 258

362000110 ARYAN KUMAR 1st Div 356

362000111 VIRENDER KUMAR 1st Div 336

362000112 DHEERAJ Reap GN

362000113 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 399

362000114 RAHEE 1st Div 315

362000115 KRISH 2nd Div 273

362000116 STUTI SHARMA Distinc 376

362000117 SOURAV KUMAR Distinc 379

362000118 SAGAR MANGOTRA 1st Div 306

362000119 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 360

362000120 RAGHUNANDAN Distinc 412

362000121 AAYUSH KAGIAL 2nd Div 283

Tiny Aspirants Public Hr Sec School Jourian
Akhnoor

620007

362001000 SONIA DEVI Distinc 374
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362001001 TANIA BHAU Distinc 387

362001002 VABISH CHIB 1st Div 339

362001003 JATIN BHAU 1st Div 309

362001004 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 333

362001005 PRANAV DEV SINGH 1st Div 353

362001006 DAKSH SINGH 2nd Div 288

362001007 LAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 308

362001008 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 274

362001009 SUBHAM KUMAR 2nd Div 257

362001010 TARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 276

362001011 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 265

362001012 SUSHANT SHARMA 2nd Div 269

362001013 MANISHA GORIYA 1st Div 340

362001014 MOHIT SINGH BHAU 2nd Div 249

362001015 ARYAN BHAU Distinc 428

362001016 KHUSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 369

362001017 SAMAIRA 1st Div 354

362001018 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 353

362001019 RUHANI BHAGAT 1st Div 363

362001020 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 364

362001021 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 392

362001022 JOUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 324

362001023 KANHIYA 1st Div 341

362001024 ANSH MEHRA 1st Div 320

362001025 KANIKA 1st Div 306

362001026 ADITYA SHARMA Reap CH

362001027 SURYA PARTAP Reap CH MH

362001028 RAJAT KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

362001029 MANSI RAINA Reap CH MH

362001030 VINAY PARTAP 2nd Div 282

362001031 AMIT SINGH Reap PH CH MH

362001032 DIVYANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 286

362001033 RAXMI RAJPUT Distinc 427

362001034 MEHAK PAWA Distinc 410

362001035 KRISH SINGH CHIB Distinc 424

362001036 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 395

362001037 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 395

362001038 SHRUTI 1st Div 364

362001039 DIKSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 357

362001040 RUCHIKA DEVI 1st Div 358

362001041 MANSHA SHARMA 1st Div 333

362001042 KANCHAN KUMARI 1st Div 312

362001043 ARYAN KUMAR Reap PH

362001044 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 306

362001045 SUKHVIR SINGH 2nd Div 284

Govt Hr Sec School Jourian Akhnoor620011

362001046 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap EO

362001047 KARAN KUMAR Reap EO

362001048 ANSH VERMA 1st Div 362

362001049 ANWER HUSSAIN 1st Div 343

362001050 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 358

362001051 HARSH VAID 1st Div 311

362001052 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 293

362001053 JYOTI KUMAR Distinc 376

362001054 RISHU SHARMA Distinc 398

362001055 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 278

362001056 RAGHAV SHARMA Reap HY PD

362001057 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 298

362001058 SUMIR KUMAR 1st Div 300

362001059 VANSH DAGOTRA 2nd Div 293

362001060 TUSHAR RAINA 1st Div 308

362001061 MOHIT KALSI Reap HY

362001062 ANIKET KUMAR 1st Div 299

362001063 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 259

362001064 SAIYAM VAID 2nd Div 287

362001065 AMRITANSH 1st Div 365

362001066 ANIL SHARMA Reap HN

362001067 SAMEER 1st Div 351

362001068 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 294

362001069 NITIN CHOUDHARY Distinc 380

362001070 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 312

362001071 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 262

362001072 ARYAN LOCHAN 1st Div 310

362001073 KESHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 281

362001074 SOURB KUMAR 1st Div 295

362001075 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 340

362001076 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

362001077 MOHIT KUMAR Reap GN PO

362001078 GOUTAM KUMAR 2nd Div 290

362001079 HIMESH KUMAR 2nd Div 290

362001080 SAHIL SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

362001081 KUNAL BHUSHAN 1st Div 323

362001082 GAGAN KUMAR 1st Div 350

362001083 SAKSHAM BHAU 1st Div 316

362001084 RISHU KUMAR Reap HN

362001085 RISHAV KUMAR Distinc 466

362001086 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 382

362001087 LAKASH 2nd Div 277

362001088 AKASH SHARMA 1st Div 335

362001089 JATTIN SINGH 1st Div 346

362001090 PARDEEP KUMAR Reap GN HN CS

362001091 ANUJ SHARMA Distinc 412

362001092 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 308

362001093 VANSH KUMAR Reap GN

362001094 DAKSH SALARIA Reap PO

362001095 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 308

362001096 VANSH MALHOTRA 1st Div 351

362001097 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 378

362001098 ABHISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 319

362001099 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 416

362001100 LAKHAN SINGH 1st Div 295

362001101 RAJ KUMAR Reap GN HY PD

362001102 VISHAL SINGH Reap GN

362001103 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 338

362001104 VISHAL 1st Div 333

362001105 RAJAT KUMAR Reap GN

362001106 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 295

362001107 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 300

362001108 SACHIN SHARMA 2nd Div 288

362001109 ANIL VERMA 1st Div 304

362001110 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 286

362001111 SHEKHAR KUMAR Reap GN PO PD

362001112 JASVIR SINGH 2nd Div 276

362001113 MOHIT KHAJURIA Reap GN

362001114 MOHIT CHOUDHARY Reap GN

362001115 ROHIT BHAGAT Reap GN PO

362001116 VANSH KUMAR Reap PO

362001117 ARJUN KUMAR Reap GN

362001118 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PO

362001119 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 323

362001120 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 305

362001121 DHANISH 1st Div 341

362001122 AKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 310

362001123 RAMAN KUMAR Distinc 412

362001124 KOSAB KUMAR 1st Div 357

362001125 GIRASH SHARMA Reap MH

362001126 GOURAV KUMAR Reap PH MH

362001127 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 294

362001128 ANIRUDH SHARMA Distinc 377

362001129 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 358

362001130 ABHISHEK SHARMA Distinc 473

362001131 SURESH KUMAR 1st Div 347

362001132 NAVEEN VERMA 1st Div 301



( 128 )

362001133 SAGAR VERMA 1st Div 357

362001134 RAMAN KUMAR Reap CH MH

362001135 ABI CHANDAN Reap PH CH

362001136 KARAN BHARDWAJ 1st Div 317

362001137 SUNIL SHARMA Distinc 373

362001138 SAIYAM BHAGAT 1st Div 325

362001139 ABAY PARTAP Distinc 378

362001140 APRAJIT DEV SINGH 1st Div 363

362001141 DHRUV JOT Distinc 372

362001142 JEEVAN SHARMA 1st Div 368

362001143 RAJAT SINGH 1st Div 308

362001144 ANSH CHIB 1st Div 336

362001145 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 347

362002000 REEYA DEVI Reap GN EO ES

362002001 SAKHANIA SHARMA 2nd Div 294

362002002 SANTOSHI DEVI 1st Div 335

362002003 TANIYA GORIYA 1st Div 348

362002004 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 357

362002005 RUPALI RAJPUT 1st Div 299

362002006 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 386

362002007 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 327

362002008 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 330

362002009 ROHNI DEVI 1st Div 340

362002010 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 396

362002011 KREETIKA DEVI 1st Div 350

362002012 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 340

362002013 ADARSH SHARMA Reap HN

362002014 YUKANSH SHARMA 1st Div 327

362002015 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

362002016 VIMAL HANS 1st Div 342

362002017 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 303

362002018 MANIT KUMAR Reap ES

362002019 MAJINDER KUMAR 1st Div 316

362002020 DHRUV SHARMA Distinc 380

362002021 ABIESH SHARMA 1st Div 319

362002022 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 320

362002023 NEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 395

362002024 NATIK MEHRA Distinc 382

362002025 GOUTAM SHARMA 1st Div 352

362002026 NIKHAL MALHOTRA 1st Div 322

362002027 MADHU KUMAR 2nd Div 287

362002028 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 309

362002029 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 349

362002030 KRISHAN DEV SINGH1st Div 330

362002031 SANJEEV KUMAR 1st Div 349

362002032 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 325

362002033 SAKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 365

362002034 SHAMMI MASSI Distinc 389

362002035 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 371

362002036 NITTAN SINGH Distinc 373

362002037 ROHIT VERMA 2nd Div 294

362002038 VASUNANDAN 1st Div 329

362002039 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 360

362002040 AKASH SHARMA 1st Div 299

362002041 SUMIT VERMA 1st Div 339

362002042 DEVANSH SANGRA 1st Div 301

362002043 GOURAB KUMAR 2nd Div 290

362002044 SOURAV SHARMA Reap GN

362002045 AMIT SHARMA Reap PO

362002046 NITIN KUMAR Reap PD

362002047 ABHIRASH SINGH 1st Div 297

362002048 ANKUSH SINGH 2nd Div 276

362002049 ADARSH NAGOTRA 1st Div 301

362002050 RAHUL GORIA Reap GN PO PD

362002051 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 316

362002052 VISHAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 332

362002053 ABHISHAK Reap PO

362002054 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 399

362002055 ANSHU RADHA 1st Div 333

362002056 VIVEK CHIB Reap PH

362002057 SAGAR SATI 1st Div 342

362002058 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 308

362002059 ATUL GOURIYA 1st Div 355

362002060 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 317

362002061 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 394

362002062 DIKSHIT UPPAL 1st Div 357

362002063 SHEIKH SOHEL Distinc 411

362002064 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 356

362002065 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 346

362002066 SHIVAM SALARIA Distinc 430

362002067 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 321

362002068 GOVIND DASS 1st Div 360

362002069 SUSHANT Distinc 380

362002070 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 414

362002071 DANISH KUMAR 1st Div 324

362002072 ABHIKASH RADHA 1st Div 316

362002073 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 325

362002074 KARTIK BRAL 1st Div 313

Jagriti Shiksha Kender HSS Jourian Akhnoor620013

362002075 ADITYA MANHAS 1st Div 343

362002076 ARAYANDEEP Reap PO

362002077 ANUSH DEV SINGH Reap PO

362002078 DIYA SHARMA Distinc 420

362002079 HARSH RADHA Distinc 421

362002080 JASBIR SINGH Reap PO

362002081 KANCHAN DEVI Distinc 426

362002082 MANDEEP RAJ 1st Div 312

362002083 NANDANI 1st Div 323

362002084 NAVJOOT 1st Div 356

362002085 PALAK MANHAS 1st Div 349

362002086 LEHAR RAJPUT Distinc 408

362002087 RAJVEER SINGH 2nd Div 260

362002088 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 323

362002089 SHEKHER MANHAS Distinc 469

362002090 SIMARAN KUMARI Distinc 400

362002091 SONIA DEVI Distinc 423

362002092 SUMIT MANDLA Distinc 409

362002093 VISHES MANHAS Distinc 398

362002094 DHARUV SINGH Distinc 379

362002095 NANDANI DEVI Distinc 398

362002096 RUDRA PRATAP 1st Div 336

362002097 LOVELY MANHAS Distinc 406

362002098 NITISH SALARIA 2nd Div 294

362002099 ANSH DEEP SINGH 1st Div 368

362002100 SOHIT SANDHU Reap PO

362002101 LAKSHMI RAMANA Reap PO PD

362002102 NIRJALA DEVI Distinc 399

362002103 KOMAL SHARMA Distinc 463

362002104 KHUSHI BHANDARI 1st Div 366

362002105 MEHAK LACHOTRA Distinc 371

362002106 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 316

362002107 NITTIN JALOTRA Distinc 396

362002108 ADARSH KUMAR Distinc 430

362002109 ANSH DALIA 2nd Div 294

362002110 BHUMI VERMA Distinc 378

362002111 NIRMAL HANS Distinc 413

362002112 BISHALI DEVI Reap CH

362002113 CHANDAN PARKASH2nd Div 283

Govt Hr Sec School Kharah Akhnoor620029

362003000 RITIKA MEHRA Distinc 486



( 129 )

362003001 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 415

362003002 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 373

362003003 RUCHIKA SHARMA Distinc 388

362003004 AMRITA SHARMA Distinc 421

362003005 MUSKAN BHAU 1st Div 326

362003006 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 350

362003007 JANBHI SHARMA Distinc 383

362003008 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 368

362003009 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 344

362003010 RIYA SHARMA Reap HY

362003011 ANTRA SHARMA 1st Div 313

362003012 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 359

362003013 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 290

362003014 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 309

362003015 BISHALI KOSHAL Distinc 384

362003016 MANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 313

362003017 ANKU SHARMA Reap PO

362003018 SURVI SHARMA 2nd Div 294

362003019 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 312

362003020 SONAM SHARMA Reap HN

362003021 SEEMA DEVI Reap PO

362003022 VENANSHI Reap HY

362003023 SHWETA SHARMA 1st Div 307

362003024 MANSI SHARMA Reap HN PO

362003025 MANU DEVI Reap PO

362003026 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 334

362003027 JYOTI SHARMA Reap PO

362003028 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 300

362003029 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 384

362003030 ARVIND SHARMA Distinc 384

362003031 ANKIT SHARMA Distinc 372

362003032 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 331

362003033 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 315

362003034 MANOJ SHARMA 1st Div 343

362003035 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 305

362003036 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 327

362003037 ABHI SHARMA 1st Div 311

362003038 SUBHAM SHARMA 1st Div 310

362003039 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 296

362003040 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 313

362003041 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 311

362003042 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 325

362003043 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 243

362003044 NITTAN SHARMA 2nd Div 261

362003045 GOUTAM SHARMA 2nd Div 270

362003046 RAGHAV KUMAR 1st Div 302

362003047 ARJUN AHIRWAR Reap GN HN

362003048 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 245

362003049 SHIVAM SHARMA 2nd Div 281

362003050 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 308

362003051 VISHAL SHARMA 2nd Div 265

362003052 SURINDER KUMAR 1st Div 300

362003053 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN HN HY

362003054 MANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 277

362003055 RAVAN KUMAR Reap GN HY

362003056 NITTAN SHARMA Reap HN HY

362003057 RAM PAUL 2nd Div 264

362003058 TIRTH RAM 2nd Div 241

362003059 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN HN HY

362003060 ROHIT SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

362003061 JANU SHARMA 2nd Div 268

362003062 SHUB 2nd Div 242

362003063 ARJUN SINGH Reap GN HY

362003064 ATUL SHARMA 2nd Div 274

362003065 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 267

362003066 SUMIT KUMAR Reap HY

362003067 RAKESH KUMAR Reap GN HN HY

362003068 ANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 252

362003069 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 243

362003070 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 327

362003071 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 328

362003072 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 435

362003073 USHA SHARMA Distinc 438

362003074 SHALLU SHARMA Distinc 411

362003075 KHUSHI UPPAL Distinc 387

362003076 SHEKHA SHARMA 1st Div 366

362003077 NEERU SHARMA Distinc 391

362003078 NANDNI DEVI Distinc 410

362003079 APRNA SHARMA Distinc 390

362003080 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 312

362003081 SUSHILA SHARMA 1st Div 336

362003082 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 408

362003083 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 348

362003084 PAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 348

362003085 TANU DEVI Distinc 407

362003086 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 348

362003087 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 369

362003088 RAMAN SHARMA Distinc 388

362003089 SAHIL SHARMA Reap PH

362003090 DHEERAJ SHARMA Reap PH MH

362003091 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 376

362003092 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 343

362003093 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 328

362003094 PALI SHARMA 1st Div 305

362003095 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH

362003096 AMAN KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

362003097 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH

Govt Hr Sec School Dori Dager620006

362004000 RENU DEVI 1st Div 328

362004001 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 312

362004002 MANU DEVI 1st Div 304

362004003 SANJANA DEVI Distinc 380

362004004 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 406

362004005 REETA KUMARI 1st Div 318

362004006 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 433

362004007 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 360

362004008 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 374

362004009 MANNU SHARMA 1st Div 311

362004010 RITU DEVI Distinc 405

362004011 NANCY DEVI Distinc 444

362004012 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 364

362004013 VANSHU SHARMA Distinc 431

362004014 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 326

362004015 SHALLU DEVI Distinc 405

362004016 KIRTI DEVI 1st Div 324

362004017 RASHMI SHARMA 1st Div 296

362004018 MOHINDER KUMAR Distinc 378

362004019 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 357

362004020 ANKU SHARMA 1st Div 343

362004021 ROBIN SHARMA Distinc 372

362004022 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 360

362004023 TARSEM LAL 1st Div 346

362004024 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 332

362004025 RAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 331

362004026 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 305

362004027 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 296

362004028 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 313

362004029 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 305

362004030 AMIT BALI Reap ED

362004031 ASHWANI SHARMA Distinc 386

362004032 MUKESH KUMAR Distinc 440

362004033 ASHWANI SHARMA Distinc 413

362004034 GANESH SHARMA Distinc 384
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362004035 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 309

362004036 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 332

362004037 BABBU KUMAR Distinc 376

362004038 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 309

362004039 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 304

362004040 KOUSHAL SHARMA 1st Div 345

362004041 ASHWANI KUMAR 1st Div 362

362004042 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 260

362004043 MADHVI SHARMA Distinc 399

362004044 PRIYANKA SHARMA Distinc 391

362004045 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 357

362004046 SURJEET SHARMA Reap CH

362004047 VARUN SHARMA Reap CH

362004048 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 355

362004049 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 373

362004050 DEEPA SHARMA 1st Div 340

362004051 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 375

362004052 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 320

362004053 SANJAY SHARMA Distinc 389

362004054 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 413

362004055 RAJ KUMAR Distinc 385

362004056 SANJAY SHARMA Distinc 393

362004057 SHIV RAINA Distinc 393

Govt Hr Sec School Khour620002

362005000 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 322

362005001 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 312

362005002 SOURAV PAWA 2nd Div 293

362005003 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 318

362005004 SUSHANT MANHAS 1st Div 299

362005005 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 398

362005006 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 288

362005007 SUBHAM NARWALIA Reap HY

362005008 VARUN MANHAS 2nd Div 294

362005009 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 369

362005010 SACHIN SINGH 2nd Div 282

362005011 KEWAL KRISHAN 2nd Div 270

362005012 SARUTI DEVI Distinc 419

362005013 RENUKA SHARMA Reap PO IV

362005014 VIKASH SINGH Reap HN ED PO

362005015 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 270

362005016 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 334

362005017 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 270

362005018 LAXAY KUMAR Reap PO

362005019 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 313

362005020 YAGYA Reap HN PO

362005021 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

362005022 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 352

362005023 SAMRITI SHARMA Distinc 468

362005024 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 297

362005025 ADITYA PAWA Distinc 378

362005026 SHIVA VERMA 1st Div 330

362005027 KUNAL SINGH 1st Div 295

362005028 ANSHU VERMA 2nd Div 293

362005029 SURJEET KUMAR Reap ES

362005030 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 309

362005031 ISHANT SHARMA Distinc 435

362005032 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 331

362005033 VANSHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 282

362005034 HAPPY LALOTRA Reap HN PO

362005035 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 267

362005036 RAMAN 2nd Div 292

362005037 RANBIR SINGH 1st Div 358

362005038 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 308

362005039 RITIK SHARMA Reap HY PD

362005040 SAGAR SINGH 1st Div 353

362005041 KAUNTEJ BADYAL 1st Div 307

362005042 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap HN ED

362005043 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 321

362005044 NIKHIL RADHA 1st Div 349

362005045 MANISH KUMAR 1st Div 295

362005046 KAVEER SINGH 2nd Div 271

362005047 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 270

362005048 AMIT BHARDWAJ Reap HN

362005049 NIKHIL SAMOTRA Reap HY

362005050 MANNAT SHARMA 2nd Div 293

362005051 ANSHU KUMAR 2nd Div 276

362005052 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 289

362005053 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 353

362005054 TANU DEVI 1st Div 348

362005055 SUMEER BHAGAT 1st Div 332

362005056 HARITIK SHARMA 1st Div 348

362005057 BASALI DEVI 1st Div 326

362005058 SUVITA DEVI Distinc 385

362005059 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 356

362005060 SUDHANSHU 1st Div 299

362005061 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 343

362005062 VISHESH KUMAR 1st Div 345

362005063 RAJEEV KUMAR Distinc 377

362005064 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 360

362005065 NITIN KUMAR Reap PH CH

362005066 GOURAV SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

362005067 VIKRAM VERMA 1st Div 343

362005068 TARUN SINGH Distinc 377

362005069 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 314

362005070 SHIV PARTAP SINGH 1st Div 321

362005071 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 360

362005072 RENUKA DEVI Distinc 383

362005073 CHANDER PAUL 1st Div 314

362005074 SUSHIL SHARMA 1st Div 324

362005075 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 295

362005076 KRITISH SHARMA 1st Div 319

362005077 VIKASH SHARMA Distinc 411

362005078 SABAN SINGH 1st Div 326

362005079 RAJAT SINGH Distinc 391

362005080 RAMAN SINGH 1st Div 341

362005081 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 346

362005082 YOUGRAJ SINGH 1st Div 365

362005083 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 344

362005084 SURINDER VERMA Reap PH CH

362005085 VIKAS CHAND 1st Div 325

362005086 ABHISHEK RADHA 1st Div 337

362005087 CHETAN SHARMA 2nd Div 262

362005088 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 309

362005089 MANJEET SINGH Reap MH

362005090 ABHIKASH SINGH Reap PH CH MH

362005091 SATAYAM SINGH Reap PH MH

362005092 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 325

362005093 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 350

362005094 RIHAAN SINGH Reap BI IV

362005095 MANDEEP SINGH Reap PH MH

362005096 DEV RAJ Reap PH

362005097 RAKSHAT SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

362005098 GURVANSH Distinc 398

362005099 RUDRAKSH BHAU 1st Div 359

362005100 RAHUL AHIRWAR Reap PH

362005101 NITTAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 291

362005102 HARSH SINGH 2nd Div 282

362005103 ROHAN SINGH Reap PH MH

362005104 SANTOSH KUMAR Reap CH MH

362005105 SURESH KUMAR Distinc 455

362005106 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 323

362005107 SANDEEP SINGH Absent

362005108 RAJINDER SINGH Reap CH MH PD
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362005109 KARUN SINGH CHIB Reap PH CH

362005110 SUBHAM KUMAR Reap BI

362005111 BARUN SINGH 2nd Div 253

362005112 AKHIL SINGH Reap PH

362005113 DEEPAK SHARMA 2nd Div 266

362005114 SHISHUPAL SINGH Reap PH CH

362005115 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 304

362005116 SAKSHAM VERMA 1st Div 360

362005117 TARUN DEV SINGH Reap PH

362005118 MOHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

362005119 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

362005120 SUBHAM MANHAS 2nd Div 261

362005121 MANIK MAHAJAN Reap PH BI ES

362006000 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 365

362006001 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 353

362006002 ANJALI BHAGAT 1st Div 299

362006003 RIMPY DEVI Distinc 405

362006004 SUPRIYA SAGAR Reap HN HY

362006005 TANNU WALA Reap HY

362006006 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 307

362006007 KRITI SHARMA 1st Div 306

362006008 NIRJALA DEVI 1st Div 353

362006009 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 330

362006010 VERSHA DEVI 1st Div 306

362006011 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 321

362006012 VARSHA VERMA 1st Div 299

362006013 RUHANI BHAU 1st Div 303

362006014 MANSI VERMA Reap ED

362006015 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 261

362006016 NANDINI SINGH Distinc 380

362006017 TANVI SHARMA Reap ED

362006018 TANNU SHARMA Distinc 462

362006019 DIVYA DEVI 2nd Div 276

362006020 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 353

362006021 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 343

362006022 AANIA SHARMA Reap HY

362006023 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 381

362006024 SANIA MEHRA Distinc 370

362006025 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 356

362006026 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

362006027 DEEKSHA Distinc 407

362006028 ANSHIKA SHARMA Reap HN

362006029 RANJANA DEVI Reap HN ED PO ES

362006030 SONIA BHARTI 1st Div 352

362006031 MANNU VERMA Failed

362006032 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 294

362006033 LAXMI DEVI Reap PO ES

362006034 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 321

362006035 HIMANSHI SHARMA Distinc 434

362006036 ANJALI MANHAS 2nd Div 275

362006037 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 296

362006038 KHUSHI DEVI Reap PD

362006039 PALLAVI SHARMA Reap HN

362006040 KANCHAN KAPOOR 1st Div 305

362006041 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 320

362006042 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 271

362006043 VISHALI 2nd Div 294

362006044 TANIYA RAJPUT 1st Div 324

362006045 SHAGUN BHAU Reap ES

362006046 TANU SHARMA Reap PO ES

362006047 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 326

362006048 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 315

362006049 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 388

362006050 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 352

362006051 ANJALI DEVI Reap ES

362006052 MANVI RAINA Distinc 429

362006053 JANVI PAWA 1st Div 317

362006054 DEERAJ NARWALIA 1st Div 307

362006055 KOMAL DEVI Reap HN

362006056 SUNEET KUMAR 2nd Div 266

362006057 EISHA PANJOR 1st Div 299

362006058 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN PO

362006059 RISHU KHADAK Reap ED HY

362006060 MANIK SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

362006061 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 277

362006062 NIRAJ KUMAR Reap PO ES

362006063 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 329

362006064 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 261

362006065 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 273

362006066 ANSHIKA BHAU 2nd Div 259

362006067 SHEETAL KUMARI 2nd Div 286

362006068 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 342

362006069 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 332

362006070 KRITI SHARMA 1st Div 317

362006071 KHUSHI BHAU 1st Div 367

362006072 CHANDNI RAJPUT Reap ES

362006073 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

362006074 ARADIKA DALIA 1st Div 309

362006075 ASHINIA DEVI Reap CH

362006076 MUSKAN CHIB 1st Div 337

362006077 PAYAL CHIB 1st Div 299

362006078 AKRITI RAJPUT Reap CH

362006079 SANGEETA DEVI Reap CH

362006080 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 374

362006081 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 336

362006082 BANDHANA Distinc 382

362006083 SUHANI RAJPUT Distinc 371

362006084 SHEETAL DEVI Reap CH

362006085 MUSKAN RADHA 1st Div 344

362006086 VANSHIKA BAJWA 1st Div 368

362006087 RADHANA SHARMA Distinc 384

362006088 SANEHA VERMA Distinc 381

362006089 SUNEHA BARDHWAJ1st Div 315

362006090 SUKHJEET PAWA 2nd Div 293

362006091 SHAKUNTLA GUPTA 1st Div 325

362006092 KOMAL VERMA Reap CH

362006093 RAMNA BHARTI Distinc 381

362006094 RESHA BHARDWAJ Distinc 438

362006095 SAMIKSHA VERMA Distinc 391

362006096 SHAGUN CHIB 1st Div 367

362006097 YACHANA BHAU 1st Div 320

362006098 PALVI KUMARI 1st Div 305

362006099 TANISHA RAJPUT 1st Div 357

362006100 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 325

362006101 TARANA BHAU Reap BI

362006102 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

362006103 KASHAK DEVI 1st Div 324

362006104 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 361

362006105 TRISHA DEVI 1st Div 303

362006106 DUSHYANT SHARMA 1st Div 302

362006107 JANVI BHAU Reap ES

362006108 DISHA PAWAR 1st Div 308

362006109 KOMAL KUMARI 1st Div 312

362006110 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap CH MH

362006111 MUSKAN 1st Div 306

362006112 MANSHU SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

Jagriti Shiksha Kender Hr Sec School Khour620008

362006113 PRAGATI BHOLA Distinc 422

362006114 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 383

362006115 SONIA SHARMA Distinc 391

362006116 HARSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 328

362006117 KASHISH BHAGAT 1st Div 308

362006118 BANDHANA KUMARI 1st Div 354
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362006119 CHAHET PANJALIA 1st Div 335

362006120 PALAK BHAU 1st Div 326

362006121 MANVI RAJPUT 1st Div 346

362006122 TANIYA DEVI Reap PD

362006123 PRINKYA VERMA Distinc 441

362006124 SEYA BHAGAT Distinc 415

362006125 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 382

362006126 TANIYA BHAGAT 1st Div 366

362006127 RIYA RAJPUT 1st Div 342

362006128 MANSHI MANHAS 1st Div 331

362006129 VISHALI BHAGAT Distinc 376

362006130 SHAKSHI 1st Div 357

362006131 MITALI BHAU 2nd Div 287

362006132 ISHITA RAJPUT Distinc 433

362006133 PAYAL BHAU Distinc 420

362006134 PRANAV SINGH 2nd Div 276

362006135 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 411

362006136 KARTIK SINGH BHAU2nd Div 274

362006137 ANKIT TANGOTRA 1st Div 336

362006138 UDHEY CHIB Reap PH CH

362006139 SAHIL MANHAS 2nd Div 294

362006140 SHRUTI MANHAS Distinc 372

362006141 RAHUL SINGH Reap PH CH

362006142 AVAN RAJ Reap PH CH BI

Govt Hr Sec School Pallanwala620014

362007000 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 344

362007001 PALAK BHAU 1st Div 335

362007002 HARISH SINGH Distinc 403

362007003 MANIK SHARMA Reap GN HN EO HY

362007004 VICKY RADHA 2nd Div 288

362007005 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

362007006 ARUN KUMAR Reap EO

362007007 VISHESH KUMAR 2nd Div 288

362007008 ARUN RADHA Reap EO HY

362007009 HARDEEP KUMAR Reap EO

362007010 PUSHAV KHAJURIA 1st Div 327

362007011 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 313

362007012 ROHAN SHARMA Reap EO

362007013 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 305

362007014 ANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 261

362007015 AKASH KUMAR 1st Div 310

362007016 NEERAJ UPPAL Distinc 388

362007017 VISHAL KUMAR Reap EO

362007018 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 310

362007019 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 295

362007020 SMILE 1st Div 340

362007021 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 352

362007022 BANTI KUMAR 1st Div 310

362007023 ROHIT SHARMA Reap EO HY

362007024 SOURAB SINGH 1st Div 338

362007025 SANT KUMAR 2nd Div 285

362007026 KISHORE KUMAR 1st Div 321

362007027 ANISH KUMAR Reap EO HY

362007028 TANVI DEVI Reap EO

362007029 JANVI SHARMA Reap EO HY

362007030 PAYAL DEVI Reap EO

362007031 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 322

362007032 DEEPIKA CHIB 1st Div 340

362007033 BABITA DEVI 1st Div 321

362007034 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 404

362007035 MEENAKSHI Distinc 378

362007036 ISHU DEVI Distinc 390

362007037 SUPRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 294

362007038 MONIKA VERMA Distinc 380

362007039 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 412

362007040 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 326

362007041 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 354

362007042 MAMTA BHAU Reap EO HY

362007043 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 299

362007044 MANSI MANHAS Reap EO HY

362007045 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 400

362007046 PRIYA MANHAS 1st Div 308

362007047 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 363

362007048 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 317

362007049 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 291

362007050 ABHAY RADHA Reap EO HY IV

362007051 NIKHAL KUMAR 1st Div 304

362007052 BHARATI DEVI Reap GN EO HY

362007053 HAPPY KUMAR Reap EO HY

362007054 PAYAL DEVI Reap GN EO HY

362007055 SHWETA SHARMA 2nd Div 260

362007056 VANSH SHARMA Reap EO HY

362007057 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap EO HY

362007058 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 266

362007059 SAHIL KHOKHER Reap EO HY

362007060 KRISH SINGH Reap EO HY

362007061 TANNU DEVI Reap EO

362007062 SIMRAN BHAU Reap EO HY

362007063 TRISHA BHAGAT Reap EO HY

362007064 MANSI BHAU Reap EO HY

362007065 ADITYA UPPAL Reap GN EO HY

362007066 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 426

362007067 RAJAT SHARMA Distinc 395

362007068 RAKESH SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

362007069 SHUBHAM 1st Div 330

362007070 SHAM SINGH Distinc 370

362007071 AYUSH CHIB 1st Div 342

362007072 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 304

362007073 AMEET SINGH Reap PH CH MH

362007074 VIKAS SINGH 2nd Div 279

362007075 SANDEEP SINGH Reap PH

362007076 ROHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

362007077 PIYAUSH SINGH 2nd Div 287

362007078 PARMAN SINGH Reap PH

362007079 AMANDEEP SHARMAReap PH MH

362007080 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reap MH

362007081 ANSH SHARMA Reap PH MH

362007082 RAHUL BHAU 2nd Div 287

362007083 PUNIT SHARMA 1st Div 295

362007084 RANJAN SHARMA Reap PH

362007085 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 303

362007086 MAHINDER SINGH 1st Div 334

362007087 RATHANAV VEER 2nd Div 287

362007088 KIRTI RAJPUT Distinc 406

362007089 ANSHDEEP BHAU 1st Div 333

362007090 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 359

362007091 SUPRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH

362007092 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 333

362007093 VARSHA Reap PH BI

362007094 SHEETAL KAPOOR 1st Div 315

362007095 BHARTI DEVI Reap PH MH

362007096 PALAK DEVI Reap PH MH

362007097 ATITHI BHAU Reap PH BI

362007098 MEHAK Distinc 412

362007099 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 411

362007100 DEEKSHA DOGRA Distinc 488

362007101 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 413

362007102 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 398

362007103 MEHAK DEVI Distinc 409

362007104 MANVI DEVI Distinc 405

362007105 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 359

362007106 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 343

362007107 PRITIKA MANHAS 1st Div 336
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362007108 RUPAKSHI BHAU Distinc 425

362007109 ANKIT DALGOTRA 1st Div 309

362007110 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 317

362007111 RIYA JANGAL Distinc 380

362007112 RIYA RANI 1st Div 369

362007113 REKHA BHAU 1st Div 341

362007114 ROSHANI DEVI Distinc 426

362007115 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 391

362007116 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 392

362007117 RUDHAR PARTAP 1st Div 315

362007118 AKARSHIT SINGH 1st Div 307

362007119 SMILLA DEVI 1st Div 344

362007120 TANYIA SHARMA Distinc 410

362007121 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 340

362007122 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 324

362007123 ASHISH SHARMA Reap PH MH

362007124 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 293

362007125 VANSH SHARMA Reap CH MH

362007126 KANISH VERMA 1st Div 296

362007127 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 331

362007128 ESHA DEVI 1st Div 304

Govt Hr Sec School Dhakhar620027

362008000 MANISHA SHARMA Distinc 391

362008001 SANGEETA DEVI 1st Div 350

362008002 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 382

362008003 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 409

362008004 SHURBI DEVI Distinc 395

362008005 BAL KRISHAN Reap HN

362008006 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 255

362008007 SANJU KUMARI 1st Div 338

362008008 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 341

362008009 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 382

362008010 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 377

362008011 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 367

362008012 NANDNI DEVI 1st Div 356

362008013 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 337

362008014 MINAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 407

362008015 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 288

362008016 MANU SHARMA Reap GN HN

362008017 RAMTA DEVI Distinc 371

362008018 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 266

362008019 RIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 251

362008020 AMIT SHARMA Reap HN CS

362008021 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 340

362008022 NASHEL SHARMA 2nd Div 268

362008023 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 348

362008024 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 320

362008025 GARDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 310

362008026 BITTU RAM 1st Div 328

362008027 VIKASH SHARMA Reap GN HN

362008028 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 364

362008029 RINKU SHARMA 1st Div 322

362008030 HARISH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

362008031 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 367

362008032 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 373

362008033 VICKY KUMAR 1st Div 297

362008034 MANISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 278

362008035 BANIT KUMAR 1st Div 301

362008036 PRINKA KUMARI Distinc 461

362008037 BANDANA DEVI Distinc 395

362008038 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 369

362008039 DIKSHA KUMARI Distinc 378

362008040 MANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 318

362008041 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 355

362008042 MANSU BEYAL 1st Div 363

362008043 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 368

362008044 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 376

362008045 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 358

362008046 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 351

362008047 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 453

362008048 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 445

362008049 ANSHIT BANDHRAL Distinc 468

362008050 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 438

362008051 VINAY KUMAR Distinc 406

362008052 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 377

362008053 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 362

362008054 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 361

362008055 PANKAJ KUMAR Distinc 393

362008056 PUSHUB SHARMA 1st Div 336

362008057 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 305

362008058 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 286

362008059 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 274

GHSS Kootah Kathua650076

365000000 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 407

365000001 TANIA DEVI Distinc 382

365000002 DEEVYANKA Distinc 396

365000003 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 343

365000004 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 342

365000005 ASHUTOSH SHARMADistinc 389

365000006 SARIT SHARMA Distinc 406

365000007 KARTIK DOGRA 1st Div 314

365000008 SAMEER KHAJURIA 1st Div 297

365000009 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 344

365000010 SUZAL SHARMA 1st Div 307

365000011 DISHA SHARMA Distinc 419

365000012 VANSHIKA KUMARI Distinc 372

365000013 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 406

365000014 GARIMA SHARMA 2nd Div 290

365000015 SARITA SHARMA 1st Div 313

365000016 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 282

365000017 VIJAY LAXMI Distinc 393

365000018 NILASHI SHARMA 1st Div 352

365000019 JANAVI SHARMA Distinc 370

365000020 ANJLI SHARMA Distinc 392

365000021 SHIVIKA RAJPUT 2nd Div 291

365000022 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 268

365000023 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 303

365000024 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 312

365000025 ARTI SHARMA 1st Div 344

365000026 ANUSHKA RAJPUT Reap HN

365000027 MITAL DEVI 1st Div 361

365000028 PALLAVI SHARMA 1st Div 323

365000029 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 349

365000030 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 310

365000031 LATHA KUMARI Distinc 455

365000032 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 314

365000033 NANCY DEVI 2nd Div 269

365000034 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

365000035 SHASHI BALA 1st Div 356

365000036 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 262

365000037 BASANT KUMAR Distinc 370

365000038 MOHIT RAINA 1st Div 345

365000039 ASHUTOSH SANGRA 1st Div 303

365000040 TANISH SHARMA Reap PD

365000041 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 282

365000042 ADITYA KUNDAL 2nd Div 278

365000043 SANJAY BADHAI Distinc 405

365000044 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 279

365000045 RAVAN SINGH Reap PD

365000046 VARUN KHAJURIA 1st Div 319

365000047 SAHIL SINGH Reap HN
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365000048 RAM PAUL SHARMA 2nd Div 270

365000049 BINAKSHI DEVI Reap GN HN ED HY

365000050 SHOHIL BHOGAL 2nd Div 264

365000051 KRISHNA SUNDAN Reap PD

365000052 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap HN EO

365000053 YUVRAJ SINGH Reap PD

365000054 DEEPAK VERMA Reap HY

365000055 DISHANT RAINA 1st Div 327

365000056 NITIN SHARMA 2nd Div 271

365000057 MONIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 342

365000058 MADHVI 1st Div 347

365000059 NANDNI KHAJURIA 1st Div 353

365000060 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 394

365000061 CHAHAT BHARTI 1st Div 342

365000062 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 338

365000063 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 317

365000064 ARUSHI BABORIA Distinc 458

365000065 PALAK 1st Div 340

365000066 MANNAT SHARMA Distinc 370

365000067 NATASHA 1st Div 354

365000068 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 303

365000069 ANKITA DEVI Distinc 394

365000070 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 328

365000071 KRISHANA DEVI Distinc 375

365000072 VISHALI 1st Div 357

365000073 VRINDA SHARMA Distinc 373

365000074 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 318

365000075 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 339

365000076 DAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 316

365000077 VANSHISH KUMAR 1st Div 315

365000078 VISHAL 1st Div 363

365000079 RADHU DEVI 1st Div 319

365000080 PALLVI KHAJURIA 1st Div 330

365000081 KIRNA DEVI Distinc 386

365000082 RAMA DEVI 1st Div 356

365000083 SUHANI Distinc 423

365000084 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 275

365000085 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 321

365000086 DANSHU BADGOTRA2nd Div 283

365000087 PRAHLAD 2nd Div 290

365000088 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 301

365000089 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 337

365000090 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 326

365000091 SOURAV DOGRA Distinc 451

365000092 DEEPANSHU Distinc 460

365000093 ROHIT SHARMA Reap PH MH

365000094 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH

365000095 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 323

365000096 ARYAN BHAGAT 1st Div 324

365000097 VISHESH SAGOTRA 1st Div 302

365000098 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 366

365000099 SUNNY SINGH Reap PH

365000100 ARJUN SINGH Reap PH CH PD

365000101 SUNIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 304

365000102 KUNAL SINGH 1st Div 303

365000103 NAKUL CHAJGOTRA 1st Div 303

365000104 LABHEY KUMAR 1st Div 353

365000105 SANJEEV SHARMA 1st Div 310

365000106 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 331

365000107 MAKESH SINGH 1st Div 309

365000108 RAGHUNANDAN 1st Div 321

365000109 PRIKSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 307

365000110 ABHINANDAN Reap PH

365000111 SUBHAM KUMAR Distinc 420

365000112 KESHAV MEHTA 1st Div 318

365000113 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 328

365000114 DALEEP KUNDAL 1st Div 309

365000115 NEETAN SHARMA 1st Div 322

365000116 DIKSHA VERMA 1st Div 358

365000117 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 364

365000118 ARJUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

G Model HSS Hiranagar Kathua650073

365001000 SANJEEV SINGH 1st Div 308

365001001 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 329

365001002 MANISH KADYAN Reap EO

365001003 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 362

365001004 KESHIV BHAGAT 1st Div 341

365001005 AATISH SHARMA 1st Div 321

365001006 AJAY SINGH Distinc 409

365001007 ANISH MEHRA Reap PO

365001008 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 347

365001009 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 336

365001010 MUKESH KUMAR Distinc 402

365001011 DHARYATOSH 1st Div 297

365001012 AMRAN ALI Reap GN ED PO

365001013 MAHESH CHOUHAN Reap EO

365001014 YASH PAUL Reap EO ED

365001015 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED

365001016 KANHYA SHARMA 1st Div 322

365001017 SHAHID KUMAR Reap EO ED HE

365001018 VANSH CHALOTRA 1st Div 297

365001019 ANTRIKSH SHARMA 2nd Div 271

365001020 SIYA DEVI Reap HE

365001021 ANAMIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 327

365001022 ASTHA SHARMA Reap PH BI

365001023 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 262

365001024 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 340

365001025 MEHAK PRALIA 2nd Div 277

365001026 BHAWNA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

365001027 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 346

365001028 SWATI SHARMA Distinc 377

365001029 RITTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 355

365001030 PRITI SHARMA 1st Div 318

365001031 KHUSHI RAJPUT Distinc 394

365001032 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 413

365001033 NAMAN Reap CH

365001034 RITASH JANGRAL Reap PH BI HE

365001035 KAPISH GOUTAM Reap PH CH BI

365001036 ROHIT SHARMA Reap CH BI

365001037 MANAV BHARDWAJ 1st Div 313

365001038 NAVESH SHARMA 1st Div 318

365001039 LAKSH MEHRA Reap CH

365001040 PALVEE DEVI 1st Div 366

365001041 GURBAKSH 1st Div 331

365001042 VIVEK JASROTIA Distinc 416

365001043 SURYANSH SINGH Distinc 430

365001044 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 387

365001045 DEEPAK SHARMA 1st Div 334

365001046 NAVISH SINGH 1st Div 364

365001047 UTKARSH SHARMA 2nd Div 290

365001048 RITISH KUMAR 1st Div 319

365001049 PARVEEN SAMBYAL Reap PH CH

365001050 SAHIL SHARMA Reap GN PH CH MH

365001051 NITIN SHARMA 1st Div 327

365001052 PRANAV BADYAL 1st Div 317

365001053 NISHANT BALOTRA 1st Div 301

365001054 BANSH SINGH 1st Div 313

365001055 ANSHU KUMAR Reap CH BI

365001056 VINEET LAKHNOTRA Reap CH BI

365001057 SUMIT BADGOTRA 1st Div 306

365001058 DINESH VERMA 2nd Div 279

365001059 VISHAL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

365001060 SUMIT SINGH Reap CH
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365001061 NARESH JARNGAL Reap CH MH

365001062 GURBAKSH SINGH Reap MH

365001063 VANSH SHARMA Reap CH

365001064 ANKUSH KUNDAL Reap CH MH

365001065 RAGHU BADYAL 1st Div 298

365001066 AMAN Reap PH CH

365001067 SAJAN SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

365001068 SUJAL SINGH 2nd Div 266

365001069 ARPIT KHAJURIA 2nd Div 263

365001070 KARUN SHARMA Reap GN CH

365001071 MAHINDER PAUL Reap MH

365001072 BABLU KUMAR Reap CH MH

365001073 SHANU SHARMA 2nd Div 294

Infant Jesus HrSecSchoolHiranagar650082

365001074 ABHI SINGH 2nd Div 288

365001075 ABHIMANYU RAJPUT1st Div 302

365001076 ANADHI SHARMA Reap ES

365001077 ARNAB ADAK Distinc 416

365001078 BISHABJEET SINGH Distinc 383

365001079 JATIN MAGOTRA 1st Div 350

365001080 KANAV BASKOTRA 1st Div 332

365001081 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 330

365001082 KRISHANT BADYAL Distinc 399

365001083 KRISHNA NAD Distinc 401

365001084 KULVIR SINGH Distinc 377

365001085 MADHAV MALPOTRA1st Div 355

365001086 NITISH MATHUR Distinc 371

365001087 PARVANSH KUMAR 1st Div 365

365001088 PRANAV KUMAR Distinc 385

365001089 RAKSHIT ANDOTRA 1st Div 296

365001090 RITISH SINGH 1st Div 328

365001091 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

365001092 VISHAL 2nd Div 289

365001093 AKSHIT SYEDRA 1st Div 324

365001094 ANURAG SHARMA 1st Div 338

365001095 ARNAV SINGH Distinc 373

365001096 DIVYANSH Distinc 370

365001097 GARVIT RANJEEV Distinc 424

365001098 HARISH PANGOTRA Reap GN CH ES

365001099 MANISH BADYAL 1st Div 304

365001100 HARSH SHARMA Reap PH MH

365001101 JUVRAJ SINGH Reap ES

365001102 SAHIL Distinc 384

365001103 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 375

365001104 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 306

365001105 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 382

365001106 PRANAV KHAJURIA 1st Div 329

365001107 KOMAL SHARMA Reap PH

365001108 VASU DUTT 1st Div 313

Morden Public Hr Sec School Hiranagar
Kathua

650104

365001109 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 361

365001110 RISHIKA PADWAL 1st Div 307

365001111 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 299

365001112 AKARSHITA Distinc 461

365001113 RADHA KUMARI Distinc 396

365001114 SOHANI SAMBYAL 1st Div 304

365001115 KOMAL CHAGDAL Reap PH MH

365001116 SAMREEN KOUR Distinc 430

Public Model Higher Secondary School
Hiranagar Kathua

650117

365001117 JAHNAVI SAMBYAL Distinc 449

365001118 ANAMIKA 1st Div 314

365001119 SHIVANGI MAHAJAN 1st Div 320

365001120 SHREYA KUNDAL Reap PH MH

365001121 RESHMA NISHAD 1st Div 332

365001122 MASEEKA MANHAS 1st Div 334

365001123 SUKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 346

365001124 DEVANSHI Distinc 438

365001125 RISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 425

365001126 SIMRAN RASANIA Reap GN PH CH

Shivalik Heights Public School Gurha
Mundian Hiranagar Kathua

650140

365001127 ANSHUL SHARMA 1st Div 343

365001128 HIMANSHU SHARMA Distinc 374

365001129 ARNAV BHAGAT Distinc 417

365001130 GOUTAM KHAJURIA Distinc 389

365001131 TANNUSH SHARMA Distinc 390

365001132 SUSHANT SADOTRA Distinc 454

365001133 SHIVANG MARAL Distinc 376

365001134 MANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 345

365001135 MANAV KHAJURIA 1st Div 310

365001136 SHUBAM KHATRI Distinc 416

365001137 DEEPAK KUMAR Distinc 414

365001138 AMIT KHAJURIA Reap GN PH BI

365001139 ANIKETH SINGH Reap BI

365001140 NISHANT JASROTIA 1st Div 355

365001141 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 326

365001142 MUNISH SHARMA Reap PH BI

G Model HSS Hiranagar Kathua650073

365002000 JATOON BIBI 1st Div 343

365002001 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 312

365002002 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 347

365002003 ALEENA BHATTI 1st Div 364

365002004 ANJU KUMARI Distinc 375

365002005 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 326

365002006 MINESHA RANI 1st Div 365

365002007 VEENU BEGUM 2nd Div 250

365002008 NANCY JASROTIA 1st Div 352

365002009 ANJALI CHOUHAN Distinc 382

365002010 JANVI VERMA Distinc 379

365002011 MAHAK DEVI Distinc 410

365002012 MINAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 407

365002013 SHEETAL DEVI Distinc 404

365002014 NILAKSHI Distinc 386

365002015 PRACHI Distinc 451

365002016 RIYA DEVI Distinc 434

365002017 RIYA SANSOIYA 1st Div 328

365002018 RUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 357

365002019 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 438

365002020 SANIA LALOTRA Distinc 423

365002021 SANTOSHI DEVI 1st Div 355

365002022 SHERIA JASROTIA Distinc 374

365002023 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 391

365002024 SIYA DEVI Distinc 423

365002025 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 285

365002026 SONIKA KATAL Distinc 412

365002027 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 360

365002028 VISHALLI SHARMA Distinc 426

365002029 SONAKASHI DEVI Reap PO HE

365002030 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 291

365002031 LUXMI 2nd Div 293

365002032 MUSHKAN 2nd Div 279

365002033 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 304

365002034 SANEHA 1st Div 369

365002035 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 342

365002036 REETIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 353

365002037 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 376

365002038 BANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 345
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365002039 NIDHI VERMA 1st Div 347

365002040 MANSHITA SHARMA Distinc 372

365002041 MAHI BHARDWAJ Distinc 387

365002042 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 341

365002043 AKTA DEVI 1st Div 335

365002044 BHABANIKA 1st Div 356

365002045 PRIYA 1st Div 338

365002046 MUSKAN GUPTA Distinc 404

365002047 VANSHIKA VERMA Reap MH

365002048 SALONI DEVI 2nd Div 270

Infant Jesus HrSecSchoolHiranagar650082

365002049 DIVANSHI Distinc 473

365002050 RIDAM JASROTIA Distinc 457

365002051 RITIK NAD Distinc 385

365002052 SATVIK SHARMA Distinc 374

365002053 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 435

365002054 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 374

365002055 HARSHITA SHARMA Distinc 403

365002056 MANVIKA SHARMA Distinc 393

365002057 TAMANA SHERPURI 1st Div 355

365002058 MEGHA BADYAL 1st Div 345

365002059 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 424

365002060 ALISHA SHARMA Distinc 445

365002061 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 411

365002062 KRITI RAJPUT Distinc 390

365002063 A R ATISHI Distinc 456

365002064 AASHNA RAJPUT Distinc 431

365002065 ANANYA SHARMA Reap CH

365002066 JANAM JARNGAL Distinc 437

365002067 LOVELY SHARMA Distinc 404

365002068 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 362

365002069 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 377

365002070 SARIKA VERMA Distinc 372

365002071 SHREYA SHARMA Distinc 415

365002072 SIDIKA SHARMA Distinc 406

365002073 SONAM SHARMA Distinc 459

365002074 SUMRIDHI SHARMA Distinc 372

365002075 ADITI VERMA Reap MH

365002076 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 391

365002077 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 375

365002078 BHUMIKA SAMBYAL Distinc 456

365002079 DEEPIKA SHARMA Distinc 452

365002080 GANGA SHARMA 1st Div 332

365002081 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 460

365002082 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 421

365002083 MANSI RAJPUT 1st Div 322

365002084 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 450

365002085 POONAM JANGRAL Distinc 486

365002086 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 298

365002087 SHRIYA Distinc 388

365002088 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 383

365002089 SUHANI DEVI 1st Div 337

365002090 TAJSAVI SHARMA Distinc 418

365002091 VARSHA JURAL Distinc 441

365002092 VIDUSHI SAGOTRA Reap MH

365002093 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 401

365002094 LAKSHITA SARMAL Distinc 440

365002095 TANIA KHAJURIA Distinc 383

365002096 PALAK PANGOTRA Distinc 405

365002097 VANSHIKA Distinc 379

365002098 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 381

365002099 MANNAT RAJPUT Distinc 394

365002100 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 360

Morden Public Hr Sec School Hiranagar
Kathua

650104

365002101 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 336

365002102 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 298

365002103 KESHAV SINGH 1st Div 318

365002104 SORAV 1st Div 306

365002105 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 369

365002106 PRANAV KUMAR Distinc 401

365002107 KARAN LALOTRA 1st Div 356

365002108 LAKSHVIR SINGH Distinc 412

365002109 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 364

365002110 PRINCE RANA Reap MH

365002111 RISHAV SHARMA 1st Div 337

365002112 PARTEEK BHAGAT 1st Div 310

Public Model Higher Secondary School
Hiranagar Kathua

650117

365002113 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap SO

365002114 ROHIT VERMA Reap SO

365002115 ARYAN SHARMA Reap GG

365002116 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap MH

365002117 LOVISH MRALL Distinc 376

365002118 NISHANT SHARMA Distinc 392

365002119 SAMEER SHARMA Reap MH

Shivalik Heights Public School Gurha
Mundian Hiranagar Kathua

650140

365002120 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 442

365002121 BASHINDER SINGH 1st Div 313

365002122 NIHAL PROCH Distinc 480

365002123 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 430

365002124 ADITYA KUMAR Distinc 447

365002125 HANEESH SHARMA Distinc 413

365002126 NANDNI MEHTA Distinc 453

365002127 ISHA CHAMBYAL Distinc 422

365002128 MARINALIKA Distinc 408

365002129 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 429

365002130 PALCHHIN ATTRI Distinc 390

365002131 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 377

365002132 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 440

365002133 KARTIKA SHARMA Distinc 424

365002134 SHREYA GUPTA Distinc 436

365002135 KRITI SHARMA 1st Div 368

365002136 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 428

365002137 SURISHTI KHAJURIA 1st Div 353

365002138 TANIA VERMA 1st Div 308

365002139 SHAGUN SHARMA 1st Div 308

Cambridge Mission Presentation Convent
HrSecSchool Dayala ChakHiranagarKathua

650020

365003000 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 411

365003001 VISHAV SINGH Distinc 405

365003002 KARTIK DUB Distinc 373

365003003 ANSHIKA JASROTIA Reap MH

365003004 PRAZI SINGH Reap GN

365003005 CHAHAT SHARMA Distinc 414

365003006 EKTA DEVI Distinc 388

365003007 ABHAY SINGH 1st Div 298

365003008 KAMOLIKA 2nd Div 278

365003009 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 344

365003010 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Reap MH

365003011 RIDHAM Reap PH CH BI

365003012 MANU DHANWAL 1st Div 361

365003013 USHMA DEVI 1st Div 300

365003014 NILAKSHI 1st Div 366

365003015 SIMRAN JASROTIA Distinc 425

365003016 ANU SHARMA Distinc 392

365003017 SUMAN DOGRA 1st Div 302

365003018 PALAK LALOTRA Reap PH

365003019 AKHIL HANS Distinc 393
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365003020 ANANDITA Distinc 427

365003021 HARI OM KHAJURIA 1st Div 347

365003022 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 359

365003023 JEEVAN KHAJURIA 1st Div 313

365003024 SONALI RAJPUT Distinc 439

365003025 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 417

365003026 PAYAL DEVI Reap GN PH CH

365003027 KRRISH RAINA Distinc 388

365003028 ANSHU VERMA Distinc 374

365003029 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH

365003030 SAKSHAM KUMAR Distinc 459

365003031 JATIN KUMAR Distinc 387

365003032 LAKSH KALSOTRA Reap GN PH

365003033 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 360

365003034 SAMRITI KOUR Reap PH

365003035 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 343

365003036 NANDNI BADYAL 1st Div 340

365003037 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 426

365003038 PRACHI RAJPUT 1st Div 369

365003039 AKARSH DUBEY 1st Div 306

365003040 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 436

365003041 DHIYA GUPTA Reap PH BI

365003042 AMIT SHARMA Reap GN PH

365003043 KARUNA NIDHI 1st Div 308

365003044 SUMIKSHA 1st Div 343

365003045 SAKSHI DUBEY 1st Div 340

365003046 PRIKSHIT 1st Div 344

365003047 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 383

GHSS Sallan Hiranagar Kathua650078

365003048 VANSH VERMA Reap GN MH

365003049 SHOKAT ALI Reap MH

365003050 GANGA RAM Reap EO

365003051 JATIN RAJPUT Reap EO PD

365003052 DALIP Reap GN ED

365003053 VISHAV KHAJURIA Reap GN IP

365003054 MADHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 244

365003055 CHETAN SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

365003056 PIYUSH SINGH 1st Div 303

365003057 BARUN SINGH 2nd Div 254

365003058 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 276

365003059 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN

365003060 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 289

365003061 JATIN SHARMA Reap EO

365003062 JATIN KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

365003063 KRISHNA ABROL Reap PH CH BI

365003064 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 443

365003065 NITAN SHARMA Reap GN PH MH

365003066 NISHANT SHARMA Reap PH MH

365003067 SAMEER SHARMA 1st Div 316

365003068 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 357

365003069 ABINANDAN 1st Div 353

365003070 BUNTY SHARMA 1st Div 341

365003071 NAMAN KUMAR Distinc 425

365003072 NARESH KUMAR 2nd Div 287

365003073 HARSH VERMA Reap PH CH MH

365003074 KRISH MAHAJAN 1st Div 323

365003075 MANIK SHARMA Reap PH MH

365003076 GOURAV 1st Div 303

365003077 DEEPAK SINGH Reap PH MH

365003078 DIMPAL KUMAR Reap PH MH

365003079 JATIN SINGH Reap MH

365003080 NAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 340

Angels SchoolDyala ChakHiranagarKathua650006

365003081 NEERAJ DEVI Distinc 428

365003082 ISHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 297

365003083 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 394

365003084 PALVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 366

365003085 PAYAL KUMARI Distinc 384

365003086 DIVYA VERMA Distinc 387

365003087 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 346

365003088 VARSHA DEVI 1st Div 342

365003089 ANSH SAMBYAL Distinc 409

365003090 SUMEER SINGH 1st Div 347

365003091 KAPIL SHARMA 1st Div 345

365003092 ROHIT JARNGAL 1st Div 309

365003093 VISHAL VERMA 1st Div 318

365003094 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 372

365003095 RESHANKH 1st Div 330

365003096 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 306

365003097 MOHD HAFEEZ 2nd Div 283

365003098 PUSHAP SHARMA Reap GN

365003099 SUMAN SHARMA 1st Div 298

365003100 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 421

365003101 SANTOSHI KHADKA Distinc 381

365003102 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 391

365003103 RIYA MAGOTRA 1st Div 336

365003104 SMRITI SHARMA Distinc 433

365003105 LUXMI DEVI Reap PH

365003106 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 459

365003107 BHAWANA SHARMA Distinc 381

365003108 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 469

365003109 RIDHIMA RAJPUT Distinc 408

365003110 KHUSHBOO Distinc 399

365003111 PALLVI DEVI Distinc 386

365003112 ARTY DEVI 1st Div 350

365003113 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 339

365003114 NEHA DEVI Distinc 436

365003115 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 329

365003116 SUJAL ABROL 1st Div 355

365003117 BHARAT BHUSHAN 1st Div 360

365003118 JATIN SINGH Distinc 405

365003119 MOHIT DIGRA 1st Div 357

365003120 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 356

365003121 ANKIT SHARMA Distinc 422

365003122 ATUL KRISHAN Reap PH

365003123 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 312

365003124 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 334

GHSS Sallan Hiranagar Kathua650078

365004000 GARGI SUMBRIA Distinc 449

365004001 AMRITA JASROTIA Reap GN MH

365004002 ADIKSHA JASROTIA Distinc 414

365004003 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 429

365004004 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 310

365004005 SONIA DEVI Distinc 390

365004006 NEKHA RAJWAL Distinc 371

365004007 JASHANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 299

365004008 RIMPY RAJPUT Distinc 448

365004009 KU SUNAINA Distinc 379

365004010 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 297

365004011 TABBU KUMARI 1st Div 303

365004012 PALLAVI DEVI 1st Div 330

365004013 RAVEENA DEVI Distinc 387

365004014 RUPALI DEVI 2nd Div 275

365004015 GEETIKA THAKUR 1st Div 300

365004016 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 324

365004017 KIRAN KUMARI 2nd Div 283

365004018 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 270

365004019 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 286

365004020 SHIVANI 1st Div 367
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365004021 ARPANA SHARMA Distinc 412

365004022 KAJAL DEVI Reap GN ED

365004023 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 303

365004024 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 351

365004025 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 363

365004026 SHIWANI DEVI Distinc 394

365004027 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 267

365004028 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 355

365004029 HIMANSHI VERMA 1st Div 339

365004030 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 404

365004031 NIKITA SHARMA Distinc 393

365004032 RIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 326

365004033 NEENA RANI 1st Div 298

365004034 NANCY RAJPUT Failed

365004035 MUKESH SINGH 2nd Div 255

365004036 UTTAM SINGH Failed

365004037 PARVESH SINGH 2nd Div 252

365004038 PRIYA DEVI Reap HN EO

365004039 MUNESH SHARMA 2nd Div 251

365004040 SIMRAN MAGOTRA Reap HN ED

365004041 KANCHAN SHARMA Distinc 426

365004042 RIMZIM SUMBRIA Distinc 385

365004043 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 411

365004044 AKANSHA GANDHI Distinc 384

365004045 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 400

365004046 SONALI JAMWAL 1st Div 334

365004047 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 407

365004048 SOHANI 1st Div 360

365004049 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 358

365004050 SAMRITI BASOTRA 1st Div 348

365004051 JAI BHARTI 2nd Div 263

365004052 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 391

365004053 KRISH VERMA Distinc 379

365004054 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 301

365004055 AMIT SINGH Reap CH BI

365004056 KESHAV KUMAR Reap GN BI

365004057 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 444

365004058 KARITIKA DEVI 1st Div 355

365004059 SHAVI SHARMA 1st Div 357

365004060 KOMAL PANOTRA 1st Div 344

365004061 NILAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 400

365004062 RISHAV SHARMA Distinc 394

365004063 AYUSHMAN Distinc 379

365004064 KESHAV THAKUR 1st Div 363

365004065 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 321

365004066 AMIT VERMA 1st Div 332

365004067 LOVELY SHARMA 1st Div 306

365004068 VANSH JASROTIA 1st Div 301

365004069 SAHIL SHARMA Reap MH

365004070 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 323

365004071 VISHAL SAMBYAL 2nd Div 286

365004072 OMESH SHARMA Reap CH MH

365004073 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 341

365004074 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 288

365004075 BISHESH SINGH Reap MH

365004076 VINAY SHARMA Reap MH

365004077 DINESH SINGH Reap PH MH

365004078 NAGINDER SHARMA Reap PH MH

365004079 ABISHAKE KUMAR Reap CH MH

365004080 RAGUBIR SINGH Reap GN PH CH PD

365004081 SHEETAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

365004082 VANSH SADOTRA Reap GN MH

365004083 RAKESH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

Manu Shiksha Kendra Hr Sec School Rajbagh
Kathua

650100

365005000 GURJEET SINGH 1st Div 350

365005001 NEESHA DEVI Distinc 459

365005002 HARNOOR KOUR Distinc 433

365005003 NANDANI RAJPUT Distinc 426

365005004 PRACHI MALHOTRA Distinc 417

365005005 MANSI RAJPUT Distinc 457

365005006 SAMARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 316

365005007 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 314

365005008 PAWANPREET Distinc 380

365005009 KANAV JASROTIA 1st Div 357

365005010 TRANJYOT SINGH Distinc 418

365005011 OMESHWAR 1st Div 343

365005012 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 334

365005013 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 316

365005014 ROHIT TAK 1st Div 329

365005015 JATIN SINGH Distinc 421

365005016 ABHISHEK 1st Div 314

365005017 DILSHAN CHAGDAL 1st Div 337

365005018 KASHISH AJRAWAT 1st Div 358

365005019 DINESH SHARMA 2nd Div 281

365005020 PRINCE SHARMA 2nd Div 244

365005021 NUSRAT JAN 1st Div 338

365005022 KAJAL RANI 1st Div 368

365005023 RASHMI KUNDAL Distinc 422

365005024 SUMALI JASROTIA 1st Div 359

365005025 DHANVI DUTTA Distinc 430

365005026 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 431

365005027 NEELAKSHI Distinc 436

365005028 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 316

365005029 AKLASH THAKUR 1st Div 322

365005030 PRABJOT KOUR Distinc 408

365005031 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 345

365005032 BHAWANI SHARMA Distinc 425

365005033 KRISHMA SHARMA Distinc 398

365005034 SANIYA RAJPUT Distinc 396

365005035 SUNENA DEVI 1st Div 317

365005036 RADHIKA RANI Distinc 418

365005037 NEHA DEVI Distinc 390

365005038 GITIKA Distinc 388

365005039 RADHIKA BOGHAL Reap GN

365005040 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 344

365005041 RAHUL SAGOTRA Distinc 372

365005042 MANPREET SINGH 1st Div 332

365005043 GURMEET SINGH 1st Div 295

365005044 JATTIN KUMAR 1st Div 298

365005045 KUSHAL HANSA 1st Div 312

365005046 MANIK BASKOTRA 1st Div 329

365005047 SAMEER BASKOTRA Reap PH

365005048 LAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 313

365005049 SIMRANJEET SINGH Distinc 381

365005050 RAHUL Distinc 381

365005051 ANISH JASROTIA Distinc 388

365005052 SAMEER RASOTRA 1st Div 299

365005053 LOVEJOT TANDON 1st Div 319

365005054 SUJAL VERMA 1st Div 337

365005055 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 301

365005056 BHAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 307

365005057 GULSHAN SINGH 1st Div 328

365005058 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 330

365005059 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 350

365005060 RITIK KUMAR 1st Div 362

365005061 KRISH VERMA 1st Div 332

365005062 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 370

365005063 MANIK THAKUR 1st Div 347

365005064 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 282

365005065 RIYA DEVI Reap PH

365005066 SUMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 317

365005067 GOURAV SINGH Reap PH
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Govt Higher Secondary School Chhan Rorian
Zone Marheen

650168

365005068 LOVELY DEVI Distinc 476

365005069 JUHI 1st Div 333

365005070 BANSHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 292

365005071 DIVYA BHARTI 1st Div 334

365005072 KAMIYA DEVI Distinc 452

365005073 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 368

365005074 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 306

365005075 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 348

365005076 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 319

365005077 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 306

365005078 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 390

365005079 BANDHNA DEVI 1st Div 328

365005080 ARTY DEVI 1st Div 309

365005081 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 355

365005082 SAJIA BEGAM 1st Div 317

365005083 RUKSHANA AKHTAR Reap GN

365005084 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 302

365005085 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 361

365005086 REENA KUMARI 1st Div 356

365005087 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 272

365005088 VARUN VERMA Reap GN PO ES

365005089 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 329

365005090 ABHI SINGH Distinc 425

365005091 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 277

365005092 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 357

365005093 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 302

365005094 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 324

365005095 RISHAV CHALOTRA 1st Div 321

365005096 DANISH TATYAL 2nd Div 257

365005097 PARSH SAMBYAL 1st Div 331

365005098 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 386

365005099 KESHAB SHARMA 2nd Div 260

365005100 PARSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 327

365005101 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 367

365005102 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 349

365005103 PALAK DEVI Distinc 457

365005104 BHAWANI SHARMA Distinc 451

365005105 PARUL Distinc 385

365005106 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 329

365005107 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 376

365005108 NANDANI SHARMA 1st Div 358

365005109 NAYATI RAJPUT 1st Div 333

365005110 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 319

365005111 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 365

365005112 BANDNA DEVI Distinc 375

365005113 SANEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 290

365005114 SHIKHA SHARMA 1st Div 312

365005115 MANSI BADGAL 1st Div 325

365005116 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 377

365005117 NANDANI SHARMA 1st Div 350

365005118 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 331

365005119 ABHINASH BADGAL 2nd Div 286

365005120 KRISHNA SHARMA 1st Div 352

365005121 NITIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 292

365005122 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 296

365005123 NISHA SHARMA Distinc 464

365005124 DEEPIKA DEVI Reap MH

365005125 PRITHVI HANS Distinc 437

365005126 BOBBY SHARMA 1st Div 357

365005127 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 286

365005128 JANU BADGAL 1st Div 308

365005129 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap PH

365005130 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 311

365005131 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 306

365005132 BALVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 273

365005133 KANAIYA MEHTA 2nd Div 243

365005134 BAL KRISHAN 1st Div 324

365005135 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 280

365005136 SAHIL KUMAR Reap CH MH ES

365005137 VISHAL BASKOTRA Reap PH CH

365005138 SHUBAM SINGH Reap PH CH MH

365005139 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 332

365005140 ANURADHA Reap CH

365005141 KARTIK VERMA 1st Div 301

365005142 HARI SANGRA Reap ES

Govt Higher Secondary School Chandwan
kathua

650165

365006000 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 390

365006001 NARINDER KOUR Distinc 377

365006002 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 391

365006003 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 316

365006004 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 414

365006005 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 385

365006006 ANSH JASROTIA Distinc 443

365006007 NITTIN KHAJURIA 1st Div 357

365006008 VARUN DUB 1st Div 354

365006009 KRISHNA SINGH 1st Div 295

365006010 BHAVISHYA 1st Div 306

365006011 HARISH SUMBRIA 1st Div 325

365006012 SHIVAM JASROTIA 1st Div 321

365006013 DISHANT SINGH 1st Div 323

365006014 ABHI SINGH Reap BN

365006015 DANESH KUMAR 1st Div 299

365006016 MANIK JASROTIA 1st Div 320

365006017 SAAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 359

365006018 DALLI DEVI Distinc 380

365006019 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

365006020 DIYA DEVI 1st Div 326

365006021 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 329

365006022 SUKRITI DUB 1st Div 325

365006023 ANUSUIYA 1st Div 300

365006024 CHARANJEET SINGH1st Div 363

365006025 VANSH KALSOTRA 1st Div 362

365006026 CHANDANDEEP 1st Div 344

365006027 AVINASH SINGH 1st Div 360

365006028 SHIVDEV SINGH 2nd Div 291

365006029 DHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 430

365006030 POOJA DEVI Distinc 401

365006031 SHIVANI DUB 1st Div 305

365006032 SNEHA RANI Reap PD

365006033 RAJESH SINGH 2nd Div 262

365006034 RITA DEVI 1st Div 318

365006035 VISHALI DEVI 2nd Div 286

365006036 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 308

365006037 HANANSI DEVI Distinc 449

365006038 TANVI JASROTIA Distinc 398

365006039 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 389

365006040 TAMANA GUPTA 1st Div 367

365006041 GURMEETA DEVI Distinc 389

365006042 DREETI SHARMA Distinc 383

365006043 RIYA JASROTIA 1st Div 331

365006044 MANSHALI DEVI 1st Div 334

365006045 RIYA CHADAK 1st Div 367

365006046 MEHAK JASROTIA 2nd Div 293

365006047 SAHIL BANDOTRA Distinc 390

365006048 RIDHAM JASROTIA Distinc 422

365006049 RANJU DEVI Distinc 424

365006050 MANSI KHAJURIA 1st Div 344

365006051 TANIA RAJPUT Distinc 404

365006052 DIKSHIT SINGH 1st Div 360

365006053 KHUSHALL 1st Div 350
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365006054 BHAVISHEYE Distinc 409

365006055 SHUBAM SINGH Distinc 392

365006056 PIYUSH JASROTIA 1st Div 348

365006057 VIVEK KEBAT 1st Div 348

365006058 MILAN KUMAR 1st Div 323

365006059 ANIKET SINGH 2nd Div 290

365006060 KRISH DUB 1st Div 326

365006061 ADARSH SAMOTRA Reap PH

365006062 RAJVEER SINGH 2nd Div 292

365006063 VIVEK DUB 1st Div 351

365006064 SACHIN SHARMA Reap PH

365006065 SAHIL SINGH Reap PH CH

365006066 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 317

365006067 NILESH RAJPUT 2nd Div 274

365006068 GOURAV KHAJURIA 2nd Div 293

365006069 ADITYA CHANDEL Reap PH

Public Jyoti HSS Channrorian Kathua650167

365006070 VIKRAM KUMAR 1st Div 302

365006071 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 307

365006072 SHEETAL BHAGAT Distinc 445

365006073 SUMIKSHA Distinc 379

365006074 JANVI BALA 1st Div 335

365006075 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 317

365006076 AKASH DEEP Distinc 403

365006077 VISHAL KHAJURIA 2nd Div 292

365006078 AVANTIKA Reap ES

365006079 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 322

365006080 SHREYA SHARMA 1st Div 357

365006081 SHWETA BHAGAT 1st Div 332

365006082 HIMANI SHARMA Distinc 453

365006083 LAKSHATA SHARMA 1st Div 361

365006084 MANISHA Distinc 378

365006085 SONIA DEVI Distinc 400

365006086 PUISHA SUDAN Distinc 424

365006087 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 440

365006088 HIMANSHITA Distinc 427

365006089 SUJAL SINGH Distinc 377

365006090 LOVISH KUMAR 1st Div 336

365006091 HARI OM Distinc 439

365006092 SUMEET KUMAR 1st Div 313

365006093 RAGHAV SHARMA Reap PH

365006094 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 310

365006095 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 431

365006096 VIDIT HANS Reap PH

365006097 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 354

GHSS Chakra Hiranagar Kathua650063

365007000 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 411

365007001 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 382

365007002 SHRUTI DEVI 1st Div 352

365007003 MANSHU DEVI 1st Div 357

365007004 DEEPAKA DEVI Reap EO

365007005 DISHA SHARMA 1st Div 354

365007006 MANSHU DEVI 1st Div 364

365007007 MUSKAN DEVI Reap EO

365007008 SUKHMANI DEVI Reap EO ES

365007009 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 361

365007010 PINKI SHARMA Distinc 435

365007011 SONIA DEVI Distinc 378

365007012 KIRAN BALA Distinc 392

365007013 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 358

365007014 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap ES

365007015 KOMAL SHARMA 2nd Div 290

365007016 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 297

365007017 SUMEGA VERMA Reap PH CH

365007018 KAMAL SHARMA 1st Div 361

365007019 RISHI SHARMA 1st Div 336

365007020 SURJEET SINGH Reap CH

365007021 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 261

365007022 MOHD ALTAF Reap CH BI

365007023 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 464

365007024 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 430

365007025 SHRIYA DOTRA 1st Div 334

365007026 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 314

365007027 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 368

365007028 VISHAY SHARMA 1st Div 357

365007029 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 336

365007030 ARYAN SINGH 1st Div 349

365007031 BHAVISHEY 1st Div 330

365007032 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

365007033 KESHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 282

365007034 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 323

365007035 HARISH MATHUR 1st Div 311

365007036 ADITIYA SHARMA 1st Div 306

365007037 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 283

365007038 ADITYA SINGH Reap GN CH

365007039 MUKESH PAUL 1st Div 297

365007040 RISHAV SAINI 2nd Div 283

365007041 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 285

365007042 DENESH KUNDAL 1st Div 334

365007043 KAREENA SHARMA 2nd Div 281

365007044 ANSH MEHRA Reap CH

Shastri Memorial Sr Sec School Haripur Morh
Hiranagar Kathua

650132

365007045 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 261

365007046 GURVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 282

365007047 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 347

365007048 ARUSH SHARMA 1st Div 334

365007049 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 480

365007050 UPASIKA SHARMA Distinc 444

365007051 BUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 447

365007052 DHAMNI SAINI Distinc 442

365007053 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 408

365007054 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 423

365007055 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 360

365007056 SIYA MATHUR Distinc 385

365007057 NEHA KHAJURIA Distinc 401

365007058 RASHPALI DEVI 1st Div 341

365007059 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 384

365007060 PRINKA DEVI Distinc 412

365007061 NITTAN SHARMA Distinc 455

365007062 NITTAN SHARMA Distinc 415

365007063 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 432

365007064 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 352

365007065 DEVASHISH 1st Div 304

365007066 RASHI SHARMA Distinc 429

365007067 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 374

365007068 PALAK RAJPUT Distinc 416

365007069 MUSHKAN DEVI Distinc 413

365007070 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 425

365007071 POOJA DEVI Distinc 460

365007072 HARSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 451

365007073 NIHARIKA JARNGAL 1st Div 321

365007074 DHRUB SHARMA 1st Div 354

365007075 ANSHU BHAGAT Distinc 472

365007076 SONU BHAGAT 1st Div 297

365007077 NITTAN SHARMA Distinc 396

365007078 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 368

365007079 ABHISHEKH SINGH 1st Div 319

365007080 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 416

365007081 DANESH CHALOTRA 1st Div 328
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365007082 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 347

365007083 MANISH KUMAR Distinc 402

365007084 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 372

365007085 TARUN SHARMA Distinc 378

365007086 JEETAN SAINI Distinc 424

365007087 ADITYA DOGRA 1st Div 355

365007088 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 328

365007089 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 366

365007090 AKASH SHARMA Distinc 397

365007091 SUDANSHU Distinc 390

365007092 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 318

365007093 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 357

365007094 RAJNISH MALPOTRA1st Div 365

365007095 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 318

365007096 PARMVEER SINGH Distinc 389

365007097 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 340

365007098 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 340

365007099 DANISH SINGH 1st Div 302

365007100 ANSH MATHUR 1st Div 318

365007101 ARUN MATHUR 1st Div 330

365007102 RAJAN SHARMA 1st Div 301

365007103 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 356

365007104 RIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 372

365007105 NEERAJ Reap PH BI PD

365007106 CHUSKIT ANGMO Reap PH MH

GHSS Chakra Hiranagar Kathua650063

365007107 PANKAJ SAMBYAL Distinc 431

Shastri Memorial Sr Sec School Haripur Morh
Hiranagar Kathua

650132

365007108 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 311

St Pauls Convent School Haripur Hiranagar
Kathua

650142

365007109 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 324

365007110 JEA ANGURAL Distinc 475

365007111 SUHANI BADGAL Distinc 483

365007112 SUMEEKSHA Distinc 477

365007113 KRITIKA BADGAL Distinc 418

365007114 SIMMU DEVI Distinc 464

365007115 TARUNA RAJPUT Reap PH

365007116 RIYA BHAGAT Distinc 468

365007117 DIVYANSHU Distinc 478

365007118 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 368

365007119 SANIYA SALARIA Distinc 450

365007120 RIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 413

365007121 DIYA BANDRAL Distinc 372

365007122 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 406

365007123 ANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 400

365007124 SATVINDER KOUR Distinc 464

365007125 ARTI DEVI Distinc 468

365007126 SAMRITI Distinc 442

365007127 SUPRIYA Distinc 431

365007128 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 376

365007129 SHIVNANDAN Distinc 375

365007130 LUCKY THAPPA Distinc 431

365007131 PANKAJ BAVORIA Distinc 384

365007132 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 428

365007133 ABHAY PANDOTRA 1st Div 335

365007134 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 369

365007135 DIPAK KUMAR 1st Div 313

365007136 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 278

365007137 PARAS SHARMA 1st Div 301

365007138 KRISH MATHUR 1st Div 318

365007139 ADUESH RAJPUT 1st Div 302

365007140 KARTIK VERMA 1st Div 348

365007141 VISHESH SHARMA Distinc 410

365007142 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 388

365007143 ANUJ CHOUDHARY Distinc 415

365007144 NISHANT KENATHIA 1st Div 360

365007145 SUKANT MEHRA 1st Div 333

365007146 PIYUSH MEHRA 1st Div 348

365007147 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 357

365007148 ANKHIL SARMAL 1st Div 353

365007149 KRISH TRIPATHI 1st Div 339

365007150 LALIT SHARMA 1st Div 355

365007151 VANSH RAINA 1st Div 338

365007152 KASHISH 1st Div 356

GHSS Marheen Hiranagar kathua650065

365008000 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 323

365008001 DEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 346

365008002 SATISH KUMAR 1st Div 323

365008003 SAHIL MALGOTRA 2nd Div 292

365008004 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 391

365008005 VISHAL SHARMA Distinc 393

365008006 KRISHAN SINGH Distinc 430

365008007 ATUL RAINA 1st Div 303

365008008 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 258

365008009 ARYAN VERMA 1st Div 306

365008010 BANSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

365008011 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 275

365008012 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 307

365008013 MANIK SHARMA 2nd Div 289

365008014 RAJINDER PRASHADReap HN

365008015 JATINDER VERMA 2nd Div 268

365008016 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 255

365008017 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH

365008018 SORAV SINGH 2nd Div 290

365008019 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 306

365008020 VISHAL VERMA Reap PH BI

365008021 TINKU KUMAR 1st Div 326

365008022 DARSHAN BADGAL Distinc 377

365008023 PRAVAL SANGRAL Distinc 386

365008024 SHIVA KUMAR 1st Div 317

365008025 ARVIND KUMAR 1st Div 299

365008026 PIYUSH DUB 1st Div 312

365008027 SUNNY SAMYAL 2nd Div 274

365008028 SAMIR KENATHEYA 2nd Div 286

365008029 DAKSH HANS 1st Div 301

365008030 LAVISH KUMAR 1st Div 309

365008031 SHIBU 1st Div 367

365008032 NEERAJ PRALIYA Distinc 432

365008033 ANSHU KATAL 1st Div 317

365008034 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 437

365008035 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 341

365008036 GURDEEP SINGH Distinc 426

365008037 ROBBIN KUMAR 2nd Div 291

365008038 JATIN SAINI Distinc 419

365008039 ARUN THAPPA Reap PH MH

365008040 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 298

365008041 MOHIT SARMAL Reap PH MH

365008042 JEET KUMAR Reap PH MH

365008043 VISHAL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH PD

365008044 SANAMDEEP SINGH Reap PH MH

365008045 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 306

365008046 SHAM VERMA 1st Div 310

365008047 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 303

365008048 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 333

365008049 BANSH KHAJURIA 2nd Div 285

365008050 VIVEK MAJOTRA Reap MH PD

365008051 ARYAN CHOUDHARYReap PH

365008052 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 289
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365008053 SUKHVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 290

365008054 SANTOSH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

365008055 GANESH Reap PH CH MH

365008056 JEEVAN LAL 1st Div 347

365008057 KUNDAN SHARMA Reap MH

365008058 SHAMBU KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

365008059 KRISH SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

365008060 MASTAN SINGH Reap PH CH BI

365008061 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 277

365008062 DALJEET SINGH 2nd Div 271

365008063 KUNAL SINGH Reap PH CH MH PD

365008064 ROHIT KUMAR Reap MH

365008065 JASHAN KUMAR Reap PH MH

Kailash Model Higher Sec School Khanpur
Zone Marheen Hiranagar Kathua

650085

365008066 SHASHWAT SAHNI 1st Div 321

365008067 MANVI DEVI Reap HN

365008068 SUHANI 1st Div 319

365008069 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 366

365008070 KANIKA RAJPUT Distinc 404

365008071 JAGDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 321

365008072 GEETANJALI 1st Div 359

365008073 HANISTI VERMA Distinc 455

365008074 KANCHAN KANGLI 1st Div 356

365008075 SIYA KUMARI 1st Div 361

365008076 SUHANI VERMA Distinc 371

365008077 VASUDEV SHARMA Distinc 384

365008078 RASHIMA RAJPUT 1st Div 347

National Academy  HSS  Chadwal Hiranagar
Kathua

650105

365008079 PAYAL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 334

365008080 ABINANDAN KUMAR 2nd Div 285

365008081 LIZA KUMARI 1st Div 307

Unique Model HSS Chadwal Hiranagar
Kathua

650146

365008082 MANIYA SHARMA Distinc 449

365008083 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 378

365008084 KARISHAV SINGH 1st Div 361

365008085 GORAB SHARMA Distinc 447

365008086 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 308

365008087 MANAT BADGAL 1st Div 354

365008088 RITIK SHARMA 1st Div 347

365008089 SIYA VERMA 1st Div 333

365008090 BARTHI DEVI 1st Div 325

365008091 RUHI SHARMA Distinc 374

365008092 KRISHA SHARMA 1st Div 307

365008093 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 340

365008094 PARMEET KOUR 1st Div 361

365008095 MANCY JASROTIA Reap PH

GHSS Marheen Hiranagar kathua650065

365008096 KRISH BADGAL DE : Failed

Unique Model HSS Chadwal Hiranagar
Kathua

650146

365008097 AKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 339

365008098 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 344

365008099 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap PH

365008100 PRANAV SINGH Reap PH PD

365008101 SONALI 1st Div 322

365008102 RAHUL KUNDAL Reap PH

365008103 HARASH DUTT Reap PH BI

365008104 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

365008105 KRISH VERMA Reap PH MH

Amar National HSS Marheen650003

365009000 PALAK TRIPATHI Distinc 372

365009001 HARPREET Distinc 446

365009002 NANDNI CHIB Distinc 451

365009003 MANVI HANS Distinc 385

365009004 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 347

365009005 RUCHIKA SHARMA Distinc 374

365009006 VINAY SHARMA 1st Div 320

365009007 SHIVA SHARMA 1st Div 313

365009008 SHIVANG SHARMA Distinc 463

365009009 VANSH TRIPATHI Distinc 409

365009010 DAVINDER MANHAS 1st Div 347

365009011 NARHAR RAINA 1st Div 339

365009012 KARTIK SAINI 2nd Div 292

365009013 PARAMJEET Reap MH

365009014 BANS PANGUDIA 2nd Div 282

365009015 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 274

365009016 TARUN SHARMA Reap MH

365009017 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 339

365009018 PANKAJ JASROTIA Distinc 407

365009019 KAJAL 1st Div 328

365009020 MEHAK MANHAS 1st Div 344

365009021 JANVI VERMA 1st Div 331

365009022 PARDEEP SHARMA Reap MH

365009023 HARMAN SAINI Reap CH MH

365009024 POONAM DEVI 2nd Div 285

365009025 ABHISHAK SINGH 1st Div 307

GHSS Marheen Hiranagar kathua650065

365009026 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 328

365009027 SIMRAN SAINI 1st Div 334

365009028 BHANU PRIYA 1st Div 310

365009029 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 288

365009030 RAVINA DEVI 1st Div 320

365009031 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 305

365009032 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 285

365009033 SUNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 257

365009034 MINAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 302

365009035 HANNSIKA 1st Div 329

365009036 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 322

365009037 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 295

365009038 ANU RADHA 1st Div 317

365009039 MUSKAAN VERMA 1st Div 295

365009040 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 300

365009041 MINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 255

365009042 NANCY DEVI 2nd Div 289

365009043 MANISHA BADGAL 2nd Div 292

365009044 KOMAL DEVI 2nd Div 288

365009045 GUDIA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

365009046 KRITI VERMA 1st Div 310

365009047 MUSKAAN BALA 1st Div 349

365009048 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 288

365009049 ANAMIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 291

365009050 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 286

365009051 DINESH KUMAR 2nd Div 253

365009052 TANISH SAINI 2nd Div 238

365009053 MANU SAMBYAL Reap SO

365009054 KARAN SARMAL 2nd Div 263

365009055 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN HN

365009056 NITIN KUMAR 2nd Div 264

365009057 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 341

365009058 SHANIYA BHAGAT Distinc 375

365009059 MEGHA DEVI 1st Div 344

365009060 TAMMANA 1st Div 345

365009061 ANJALI CHOUDHARY1st Div 349

365009062 RADHIKA DUBEY Distinc 377
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365009063 PALAK DEVI Distinc 410

365009064 MUSKAN ANGURAL 1st Div 350

365009065 TANVI SHARMA 1st Div 344

365009066 MEENU JASROTIA Distinc 373

365009067 SIYA DEVI 1st Div 317

365009068 BABY 1st Div 354

365009069 MUSKAN 1st Div 342

365009070 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 283

365009071 PALAK MANHAS 1st Div 369

365009072 PALVI SHARMA Distinc 390

365009073 MEENISHA DEVI Distinc 406

365009074 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 368

365009075 SUNALI BAINS Distinc 379

365009076 DIYA SAINI Distinc 372

365009077 GUDIA 1st Div 332

365009078 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 301

365009079 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 326

365009080 SAPANA DEVI 1st Div 300

365009081 ANSHU RANI 1st Div 344

365009082 PRITI DEVI 1st Div 321

365009083 MANSHI DEVI Reap CH

365009084 SHEWTA JARNGAL 1st Div 327

365009085 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 339

365009086 VANSHIKA KHADYALDistinc 451

365009087 NIKITA SHARMA 1st Div 343

365009088 PRINKA ANGURAL 1st Div 366

365009089 PRITY DEVI 2nd Div 268

365009090 MADHU BALA Reap GN

365009091 TANIA JANGRAL 1st Div 359

365009092 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 347

365009093 SHIVALIKA SHARMA 1st Div 362

365009094 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 338

365009095 RAGHAV VERMA 2nd Div 258

365009096 SANDEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 291

365009097 NITISH KUMAR 2nd Div 264

Kailash Model Higher Sec School Khanpur
Zone Marheen Hiranagar Kathua

650085

365009098 SHIVANI DEVI Failed

365009099 ROHIT SINGH Reap HN GG

DAV Public School Marheen kathua650158

365009100 KAMIYA SHARMA Distinc 399

365009101 NIRBHAY 1st Div 300

365009102 TANISH BANOTRA 1st Div 297

365009103 ANIKET 1st Div 305

365009104 KHUSHBOO Distinc 408

365009105 KARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 347

365009106 PARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 307

365009107 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 340

365009108 MANSHI 1st Div 365

365009109 MANVI 1st Div 309

GHSS Chack Kahana Marheen Kathua650033

365010000 KEERTI SHARMA 1st Div 309

365010001 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 287

365010002 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 286

365010003 MANDEEP KOUR 2nd Div 273

365010004 KULVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 268

365010005 JANKAR KUMAR 1st Div 304

365010006 SANJEEV SINGH 2nd Div 278

365010007 HUNNY SHARMA 2nd Div 274

365010008 SUMIT SERMAL 2nd Div 274

365010009 MANISH SINGH 2nd Div 281

365010010 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 263

365010011 MANPREET SINGH 2nd Div 286

365010012 DIVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 302

365010013 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 268

365010014 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 341

365010015 RAJBIR SINGH 1st Div 362

365010016 VIKAL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

365010017 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 306

365010018 UDAY CHAND 2nd Div 272

365010019 MANGAL DASS 2nd Div 290

365010020 ANJU BALA 1st Div 324

365010021 RANI DEVI 1st Div 301

365010022 BHAJAN DEVI 1st Div 296

365010023 TANIA BAJGAL 1st Div 359

365010024 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 317

365010025 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 301

365010026 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 264

365010027 CHANDNI SHARMA 1st Div 334

365010028 LALITA CHOUDHARY1st Div 330

365010029 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 333

365010030 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 416

365010031 BABU LAL 1st Div 319

365010032 NIKHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

365010033 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 370

365010034 RAHUL KUMAR Exam Cancelled

365010035 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 344

365010036 MANSHI DEVI 2nd Div 275

365010037 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 301

365010038 KARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 304

365010039 CHIRAG 1st Div 314

365010040 SAHIL BHAGAT 2nd Div 277

365010041 RUDDAR PARTAP 1st Div 308

GHSS Kore Punnu Hiranagar Kathua650050

365010042 ZATOON BIBI 1st Div 306

365010043 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 345

365010044 NIDHI SHARMA Distinc 383

365010045 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 331

365010046 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 334

365010047 DAMANI SHARMA 1st Div 336

365010048 ISHA BHARTI 1st Div 323

365010049 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 329

365010050 MADHU BALA 1st Div 333

365010051 SHALU DEVI 1st Div 350

365010052 RAZIA BEGUM 1st Div 346

365010053 MOUSMI DEVI 1st Div 296

365010054 SUREKHA DEVI 1st Div 317

365010055 PARVEEN KUMAR 2nd Div 279

365010056 ROHIT SHARMA Reap GN PO

365010057 MADAN LAL Reap PO

365010058 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 269

365010059 SHEBAU DIN Reap PO

365010060 SAMIR KUMAR Reap GG PO

365010061 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 303

365010062 HARMANDEEP KOUR1st Div 368

365010063 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 347

365010064 SIMRAN MEHRA 1st Div 369

365010065 NEELAM KUMARI 1st Div 335

365010066 JASANPREET KOUR 1st Div 323

365010067 PAYAL SHARMA 1st Div 338

365010068 RADHIKA TANWAL 1st Div 353

365010069 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 332

365010070 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 355

365010071 SIMRAN Distinc 385

365010072 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 324

365010073 G KEERTHI Distinc 388

365010074 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 338

365010075 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 302

365010076 BHOOMIKA DEVI 1st Div 358
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365010077 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 325

365010078 VARSHA DEVI 1st Div 330

365010079 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 340

365010080 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 302

365010081 JANBHI 1st Div 316

365010082 KANU DEVI Reap PH

365010083 ABHISHEKH Reap PH ES

365010084 GOURAV KATTAL 1st Div 334

365010085 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 453

365010086 SIMRAN BANOTRA 1st Div 353

365010087 NITIKA KUMARI 1st Div 348

365010088 BHAVISHYA 1st Div 342

365010089 HARSH SHARMA Distinc 405

365010090 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 332

365010091 NITTIN SHARMA 1st Div 348

365010092 ARPIT SHARMA 1st Div 348

365010093 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 302

365010094 BALJEET KUMAR 1st Div 327

365010095 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1st Div 369

365010096 RAGHVEER SHARMA1st Div 342

365010097 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 305

365010098 RISHAB SHARMA 1st Div 317

365010099 HIMANSHU 1st Div 356

365010100 KAMAL SINGH 1st Div 347

365010101 SOM RAJ Distinc 398

365010102 SAMEER RAJPUT 1st Div 309

365010103 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 348

365010104 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 345

365010105 ARUN VERMA 1st Div 328

365010106 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 332

365010107 DANESH KUMAR 1st Div 315

365010108 GOUTAM SHARMA 1st Div 326

365010109 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 328

365010110 SOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 282

365010111 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 301

365010112 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 341

365010113 KRISH KUMAR Reap PH

365010114 DALBIR SINGH 1st Div 311

365010115 RAGHU SHARMA 1st Div 310

365010116 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 300

365010117 NISHANT SINGH 1st Div 363

365010118 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 368

365010119 DARWINDER SINGH 1st Div 338

365010120 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 411

365010121 KRISH GUPTA Distinc 423

365010122 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 327

365010123 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 360

365010124 KANU SINGH 1st Div 353

365010125 BALBINDER KUMAR 1st Div 347

365010126 NARESH SINGH 1st Div 320

365010127 HARISH FOTRA 1st Div 334

GHSS Forelain Kathua650071

365011000 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 436

365011001 PURVA PORTHIA Distinc 443

365011002 SHAMALI DEVI Distinc 439

365011003 SONALI DEVI Distinc 423

365011004 CHATNA CHAMBYAL Distinc 448

365011005 RAJNI DEVI Distinc 438

365011006 SAMEENA AKHTAR Distinc 395

365011007 JANVI RAJPUT Distinc 398

365011008 ASLAM HUSSAIN Distinc 401

365011009 DALVINDER SINGH 1st Div 356

365011010 MOHD JAHID 2nd Div 255

365011011 ARYAN KUMAR Reap CS

365011012 ISHA GULERIA Distinc 416

365011013 KIRTY DEVI 1st Div 367

365011014 RENU DEVI 1st Div 366

365011015 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 375

365011016 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 374

365011017 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 364

365011018 CHANCHALA DEVI 2nd Div 276

365011019 NANCY DEVI 1st Div 362

365011020 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 356

365011021 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 306

365011022 RIMPY DEVI Distinc 377

365011023 RIYA DEVI Distinc 397

365011024 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 322

365011025 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 292

365011026 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 295

365011027 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN GG

365011028 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 314

365011029 VEENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 289

365011030 LAXSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 280

365011031 NEELAMA DEVI 1st Div 301

365011032 VINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 306

365011033 POOJA DEVI Reap SO

365011034 KEWAL SINGH 1st Div 340

365011035 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 345

365011036 DAKSHDEEP SINGH Reap CS

365011037 ASHISH KUMAR Reap CS

365011038 SUNIL SINGH Reap CS

365011039 ASHISH KUMAR Reap HN GG

365011040 RITIK SINGH Reap HN GG CS

365011041 RAKESH SINGH Reap SO

365011042 KHEM SINGH Reap HN

365011043 JATIN SINGH Reap HN

365011044 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 236

365011045 UTTAM SINGH Exam Cancelled

365011046 NARESH SINGH Reap HN SO

365011047 MADAN SINGH Failed

365011048 ISHFAQ ALI 2nd Div 249

365011049 AZIA BEHGUM Reap HN

365011050 MANVI DEVI Reap HN

365011051 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 315

365011052 NEHA DEVI Reap HN

365011053 RUKSHANA BIBI Reap UD SO ED

365011054 REETA DEVI 1st Div 302

365011055 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2nd Div 281

365011056 MOOL RAJ Reap HN CS

365011057 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 285

365011058 SHAFQUAT ALI 1st Div 297

365011059 BARUN SINGH 2nd Div 277

365011060 DIWAKAR SINGH 2nd Div 291

365011061 MADAN SINGH 1st Div 318

365011062 VISHAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 326

365011063 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 316

365011064 MINTU SINGH 2nd Div 275

365011065 PANKAJ KUMAR Failed

365011066 LUCKY SINGH Reap GN CS

365011067 GOURAV SINGH Failed

365011068 ASMAT JAN 1st Div 343

365011069 PARAMJEET 3rd Div 234

365011070 SHIVANIA DEVI Reap HN SO

365011071 NEHA Reap GN SO

365011072 SUVANSHIKA Distinc 435

365011073 MANJU DEVI Distinc 435

365011074 BHUMIKA DEVI Distinc 396

365011075 SHAKSHI SANGRAL Distinc 398

365011076 DIVYA JASROTIA Distinc 424

365011077 KAMNI DEVI 1st Div 321

365011078 HEMANSHI 1st Div 327

365011079 PRITI DEVI 1st Div 300

365011080 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 302
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365011081 PHIANSHU SINGH 1st Div 304

365011082 LATA DEVI Distinc 431

365011083 NIKITA RAJPUT 1st Div 347

365011084 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 353

365011085 ABHI SHARMA Distinc 387

365011086 LUCKY SINGH 1st Div 361

365011087 SHASHI PAL SINGH 1st Div 358

365011088 PRIYANSHU Distinc 386

365011089 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 337

365011090 ADITYA CHAMBYAL Distinc 381

365011091 PRASHANT SINGH 1st Div 346

365011092 ALFAZ AHMED 1st Div 352

365011093 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 321

365011094 MUKESH SINGH 1st Div 303

365011095 KAPIL KUMAR Reap CS

GHSS Budhi Kathua650070

365012000 HARISH SINGH Distinc 436

365012001 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 356

365012002 RISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 493

365012003 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 443

365012004 SHANU JASROTIA Distinc 418

365012005 SHEEVANI DEVI 1st Div 350

365012006 KANCHAN DEVI 1st Div 340

365012007 KAMNI DEVI 1st Div 366

365012008 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 382

365012009 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 362

365012010 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 278

365012011 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 335

365012012 PAYAL DEVI Reap GN PD

365012013 ARUN PUNIA 1st Div 336

365012014 SHIV KUMAR 2nd Div 262

365012015 TARUN PUNIA Reap GN PD

365012016 PINTU SINGH Reap GN

365012017 DRESHAY SHARMA 2nd Div 269

365012018 SUBHAM SINGH Reap GN

365012019 SHUBAM BHARTI Reap GN

365012020 GULSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 281

365012021 KANEYA LAL 2nd Div 275

365012022 DEEPAK CHOWAN 1st Div 295

365012023 SALMA Distinc 384

365012024 MENA BEGUM Distinc 393

365012025 DISHA DEVI Reap GN

365012026 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 376

365012027 NAINA DEVI 2nd Div 289

365012028 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN

365012029 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 274

365012030 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 299

365012031 MANSI DEVI Reap GN

365012032 BHARTI DEVI Reap GN

365012033 SUHANI 2nd Div 282

365012034 DIVANSHU 1st Div 358

365012035 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN

365012036 BOKUL PARTAP Distinc 407

365012037 SASHI PAL 1st Div 309

365012038 GOURAV JANUA Reap HN

365012039 UPLAKSH KUMAR Reap GN PD

365012040 MASKIN ALI Reap GN PD

365012041 SURESH KUMAR 1st Div 344

365012042 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 380

365012043 LAKHVINDER Reap ED PD

365012044 DIYA PUNIA Distinc 427

365012045 NANDINI BHADWAL Distinc 464

365012046 MANISHA MEHRA Distinc 381

365012047 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 439

365012048 NEHA DEVI Distinc 428

365012049 NEHARIKA Distinc 398

365012050 SARIKA RAJPUT Distinc 417

365012051 SHIKHA DEVI 1st Div 320

365012052 DIKSHA RAINA 1st Div 344

365012053 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 430

365012054 KIRAN DEVI Distinc 429

365012055 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 327

365012056 CHANDNI KHAN 1st Div 324

365012057 SAARA PUNIA Distinc 406

365012058 PALVI DEVI Reap CH

365012059 MUSKAN SHARMA Reap CH

365012060 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN CH

365012061 RADHIKA KALOTRA 1st Div 365

365012062 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 273

365012063 HIMANI Reap GN CH

365012064 PAYAL Reap GN PH CH

365012065 DEWAKAR SINGH 1st Div 359

365012066 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 345

365012067 PRITI DEVI Distinc 385

365012068 SONIYA VERMA Distinc 412

365012069 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 379

365012070 SUPRIYA DALOTRA Reap GN

365012071 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 312

365012072 SHEETAL KUMAR Distinc 396

365012073 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 426

365012074 RAGHUNANDAN 1st Div 359

365012075 SUMIT Distinc 433

365012076 PANKAJ 1st Div 333

365012077 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 323

365012078 BISHAV KUMAR 1st Div 363

365012079 VARUN SHARMA Distinc 374

365012080 ADARSH BHAGAT 1st Div 358

365012081 DEVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 354

365012082 AMRINDER SINGH 1st Div 365

365012083 UJWAL SINGH 1st Div 362

365012084 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 321

365012085 PANKAJ VERMA 1st Div 363

365012086 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 360

365012087 VANSH 1st Div 318

365012088 RAJAN SARMAL 2nd Div 283

365012089 RAJESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 313

365012090 DIVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 305

Unique Academy Barnoti Kathua650145

365012091 UPASANA SHARMA 1st Div 304

365012092 GARIMA SHARMA 1st Div 323

365012093 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 392

365012094 BHARAT BHUSHAN 2nd Div 256

365012095 ARSHPREET SINGH Reap EO

365012096 HARSH SINGH Reap EO GG

365012097 UDHEY SINGH Distinc 396

365012098 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 358

365012099 DISHA Distinc 427

365012100 VIKRAM SINGH Distinc 374

365012101 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH

365012102 GOURAV SHARMA Reap PH CH

GHSS Budhi Kathua650070

365012103 DEVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 324

365012104 DIWANSHU KUMAR Reap EO PD

365012105 RAGAV SHARMA 2nd Div 294

365012106 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 412

365012107 RIDHIMA SLARIA 1st Div 362

365012108 DINESH SARMAL Distinc 444

365012109 ANMOL KUMAR Distinc 458

365012110 KARTIK JANUA 1st Div 342

365012111 AMARJIT BANSOTRA1st Div 364
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365012112 YOGESHWAR Distinc 455

365012113 DIVYANSH MEHRA Distinc 401

365012114 SURINDER KUMAR 1st Div 368

365012115 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 446

365012116 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 412

365012117 HATISH KUMAR 1st Div 367

365012118 ARYAN SALARIA Reap MH

365012119 HARVINDER SINGH 1st Div 348

365012120 NEELAKSHI Distinc 443

365012121 ANJALI Distinc 376

365012122 PALVI MEHRA Distinc 381

365012123 REYA SHARMA 1st Div 350

365012124 MUSKAN 1st Div 354

365012125 BANDANA KUMARI 1st Div 352

365012126 KRISHMA DEVI 1st Div 323

365012127 ARUSHI 1st Div 349

365012128 NEELAKSHI DEVI Distinc 455

BalakNiketan HSS Logate Kathua650009

365013000 ISHRAN Distinc 412

365013001 MEGHA JASROTIA 1st Div 344

365013002 HIMANI SHARMA 1st Div 341

365013003 SANEHA 1st Div 303

365013004 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 275

365013005 JONA Reap MH

365013006 KHUSHI RANI Reap GN PH BI

365013007 ANMOL KHAJURIA Reap GN PH MH

365013008 MOHIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

365013009 KAMAL CHAND Reap GN PH MH

365013010 SAHIL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

365013011 BAPID LALOTRA Reap PH

365013012 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 320

365013013 VISHAL 1st Div 323

365013014 PARMJEET KUNDAN Reap PH MH

365013015 DINESH KUMAR Reap PH BI

365013016 JANNU KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

365013017 RITIK SINGH Reap PH CH MH

365013018 SUJAL MEHRA Reap GN PH MH

GHSS Kathera Kathua650074

365013019 NANDNI SHARMA 2nd Div 282

365013020 DIKSHA MANHAS 1st Div 326

365013021 MUNIT SHARMA Reap BN AY

365013022 NAINA SHARMA Reap GN HN

365013023 ASHIQ ALI Reap EO ED PO

365013024 ABDUL HAMID Reap GN EO ED PD

365013025 FARMAN ALI Reap GN EO PO PD

365013026 MOHD RAFI Reap GN EO ED PO

365013027 LIAQUAT ALI Reap GN EO ED PD

365013028 BANDANA 1st Div 331

365013029 PINKI DEVI 2nd Div 281

365013030 ROHANI DEVI Reap GN HN

365013031 RADHA DEVI Reap ED

365013032 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 329

365013033 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 384

365013034 RENU DEVI 1st Div 325

365013035 BIMLA DEVI 1st Div 300

365013036 JATINDER SINGH Reap GN HN

365013037 BISHAN SINGH Reap GN HN ED PD

365013038 HIMMAT SINGH Failed

365013039 JAGDISH SINGH 2nd Div 290

365013040 PARBHAT SINGH 1st Div 312

365013041 VINOD SINGH 2nd Div 249

365013042 SONIA DEVI Distinc 412

365013043 SIMRAN GUPTA 1st Div 327

365013044 ARIFA BIBI 2nd Div 279

365013045 SUMAN SINGH Reap EO ED

365013046 RAVI SINGH 2nd Div 278

365013047 OMKAR SINGH 2nd Div 258

365013048 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 298

365013049 ANSHU KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

365013050 NASEEM AKHTAR Reap EO

365013051 RASHIDA BEGUM 2nd Div 241

365013052 JANBI DEVI 1st Div 341

365013053 BANDHU DEVI 1st Div 307

365013054 REENU DEVI Distinc 378

365013055 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 309

365013056 RADHU DEVI 1st Div 334

365013057 SHIFA BEGUM Reap GN EO ED

365013058 TARUN SINGH Reap HN ED PD

365013059 ASHWANI KUMAR 2nd Div 241

365013060 SANJANA DEVI Reap GN MU

365013061 DALSHER SINGH 2nd Div 248

365013062 SAHIL 2nd Div 254

365013063 NAZIRA BIBI Reap GN EO ED

365013064 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 357

365013065 ZULEKHAN BEGUM Reap EO ED PO

365013066 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 318

365013067 VIPAN KUMAR Reap GN HN ST ED

365013068 KARAN CHAND Reap GN HN ED

365013069 VANSHU DEVI 1st Div 308

365013070 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 305

365013071 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED

365013072 MAAN SINGH Reap GN HN MU

365013073 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN ED

365013074 REENA DEVI 2nd Div 254

365013075 DINESH MEHRA 1st Div 298

365013076 BANDHANA DEVI Reap GN HN ED

365013077 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 289

365013078 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 278

365013079 RAKEDA Reap GN ED

365013080 MUREED Failed

365013081 ALIAS AHMED Reap GN ED PO

365013082 MAQBOOL AHMED Reap ED PO

365013083 KHADIM HUSSIAN Reap GN EO ED

365013084 JAKAR HUSSAIN Reap ED

365013085 BAGH HUSSAIN Reap GN ED PO

365013086 SHERU Failed

365013087 PANCHAM Distinc 462

365013088 DIKESHYA DEVI 1st Div 366

365013089 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 365

365013090 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 337

365013091 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 342

365013092 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH MH

365013093 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 340

365013094 MANISH Reap PH

365013095 PALLAVI RAJPUT Reap PH

365013096 EKTA DEVI 2nd Div 270

365013097 DIMPLE KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

365013098 MANGAL SINGH Reap PH MH

365013099 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 334

365013100 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 303

365013101 ATUL PARTAP 1st Div 326

365013102 DHEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 305

365013103 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 308

365013104 JOHNY SINGH 2nd Div 291

365013105 MUNISH MISHRA 2nd Div 282

365013106 IBRAHEEM 2nd Div 292

365013107 TARUN VERMA Reap PH

365013108 AKASH VERMA Distinc 393

365013109 JAVED KHAN 2nd Div 264

365013110 SURESH SINGH Reap PH
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BalakNiketan HSS Logate Kathua650009

365013111 RANBIR SINGH 1st Div 336

365013112 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 317

GHSS Kharote Kathua650048

365014000 HRITIK JASROTIA Distinc 376

365014001 VIJAY SINGH 1st Div 329

365014002 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 307

365014003 SURAJ ANURAGI 3rd Div 233

365014004 TILAK SINGH Reap HN ES

365014005 DIMPLE SINGH Reap PO ES

365014006 SHAM SINGH 2nd Div 259

365014007 DEVIND ANURAGI 2nd Div 243

365014008 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap HN PO ES

365014009 GOLDY SINGH Reap HN PO ES

365014010 NANDINI DEVI 1st Div 342

365014011 RADHA ANURAGI Distinc 392

365014012 DEVI RANI 1st Div 319

365014013 TAMANNA DEVI 1st Div 364

365014014 SOHANA 2nd Div 294

365014015 SHAVEENA BEGUM Reap EO ES

365014016 SHAFIA AKHTAR Reap EO ES

365014017 MANU DEVI Reap ES

365014018 TEENA DEVI Reap EO ES

365014019 PRIYA DEVI Reap EO ES

365014020 KAMRAN AKMAL Reap ES

365014021 MOHD IERFAN 2nd Div 258

365014022 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

365014023 MUNESH Reap GN PH BI

365014024 DIVYA SHARMA 1st Div 321

365014025 UPASANA SHARMA Distinc 424

365014026 VIVEK SHARMA Distinc 434

365014027 GOTAM SINGH Distinc 376

365014028 NITIN SINGH 1st Div 321

365014029 KESHAV KUMAR 1st Div 366

365014030 LUCKY RAJPUT 1st Div 320

365014031 SANJU KUMAR 1st Div 295

365014032 HARDEV CHAND 2nd Div 274

365014033 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 321

365014034 AMAN SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

Mahavir Vidya Mandir HSS Govindsar650099

365014035 NIKITA MEHRA Distinc 383

365014036 CHAKSHU SHARMA 1st Div 360

365014037 SAMBHAV SHARMA 1st Div 337

365014038 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 453

365014039 ANUJ KUMAR 1st Div 329

365014040 ANUJ SINGH 1st Div 335

365014041 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 340

365014042 NANDINI MEHRA 2nd Div 283

Shivalik Bal Niketan HSS Kharote Kathua650139

365014043 AKSHIT SINGH 1st Div 353

365014044 VIKAS SALARIA 1st Div 369

365014045 NITIN THAKUR Distinc 407

365014046 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 281

365014047 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 381

365014048 VINTI SHARMA Reap HN SO

365014049 AKASH SINGH Reap ES

365014050 KRISH SANDHU 1st Div 311

365014051 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 413

365014052 TANVI RAJPUT Distinc 393

365014053 MAYANK SHARMA 1st Div 331

365014054 NITIKA RAJPUT Distinc 415

365014055 ROBIN LAKHNOTRA 1st Div 322

365014056 CHETAN SINGH 1st Div 318

365014057 SUNANA SHARMA 1st Div 335

365014058 BHAVNA SHARMA Distinc 413

365014059 PRINCE VERMA 1st Div 310

365014060 ANUP DUBEY Distinc 383

365014061 ANURUDH SINGH 1st Div 345

365014062 ANIRUDH SINGH Distinc 416

365014063 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 360

365014064 CHAHITA CHOUHAN Distinc 426

365014065 KUNAL KUMAR Distinc 396

365014066 DEEPIKA RANI Distinc 393

365014067 RAJINDER SINGH Distinc 444

365014068 VANSH PATHANIA Distinc 381

365014069 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 438

365014070 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 345

365014071 HEENA DEVI Distinc 371

365014072 TAMMANA RAJPUT Distinc 411

365014073 BANDANA DEVI Distinc 408

365014074 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 329

365014075 SHAKSHI RANI Distinc 456

365014076 SONALI DEVI Distinc 412

365014077 NITEN SHARMA 1st Div 341

365014078 AVINASH SHARMA 1st Div 363

365014079 ANTRIKSH Reap CH

365014080 DINESH KUMAR 1st Div 305

365014081 VAVESH CHOUHAN 1st Div 298

365014082 KOMAL RANI Reap CH MH

365014083 KRISHNA SUMBRIA 2nd Div 289

GHSS Kharote Kathua650048

365014084 SUSHANT SALARIA 2nd Div 267

Nav Jagriti Niketan Higher Secondary School
Kharote Morh Kathua

650112

365015000 TANVI DEVI Distinc 405

365015001 ADITYA BILLORIA 1st Div 298

365015002 JANVI CHOWDHARY Distinc 428

365015003 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 408

365015004 JUHI PUNIA Distinc 426

365015005 SAKSHAM KUMAR Distinc 427

365015006 KHUZANA Distinc 447

365015007 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 320

365015008 ASHISH 1st Div 336

365015009 CHETAN 1st Div 317

365015010 CHAHAT SINGH 1st Div 332

365015011 ISHA BILLORIA Reap CH BI

365015012 VISHAL SALARIA Distinc 376

365015013 BANDNA KUMARI 1st Div 301

365015014 PREM KUMAR 2nd Div 293

365015015 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 342

365015016 MANISH KUMAR 1st Div 368

365015017 MOHD YOUNIS Distinc 389

365015018 SHEHBAZ KHAN 1st Div 351

365015019 SONU KUMAR 1st Div 357

365015020 MONU PATHAK Distinc 372

365015021 AFREEN KHAN 1st Div 363

365015022 NAZMA KAUSAR Distinc 370

R S Golden Academy Kharote Morh Kathua650120

365015023 LAKSHMI SHARMA Distinc 439

365015024 LAGITA 1st Div 347

365015025 LALIT SINGH 1st Div 341

365015026 TANVI RAJPUT Distinc 375

365015027 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 407

365015028 MEHZAVEEN 2nd Div 278
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365015029 ARTI Distinc 453

365015030 PARAS PARTAP Distinc 410

365015031 NANDINI Distinc 439

365015032 SHANAZ BIBI Distinc 451

365015033 JATTAN SINGH 2nd Div 275

365015034 VISHAL SINGH 2nd Div 262

365015035 DALJEET SINGH Reap SO ES

365015036 BALJEET SINGH 1st Div 315

365015037 ARSLAN Reap HN

365015038 JANVI DEVI Distinc 463

365015039 SUMEDHA RANI Distinc 422

365015040 VEDHIKA SHARMA Distinc 394

365015041 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 438

365015042 RIYA SUMBRIA 1st Div 305

365015043 PRINKA KUMARI Distinc 415

365015044 JANVI Distinc 449

365015045 ANKITA RAI Distinc 380

365015046 DIVAM SHARMA Distinc 464

365015047 RAMAN PANGOTRA Distinc 468

365015048 DIYA PARMAR Distinc 481

365015049 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 438

365015050 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 472

365015051 MANAT SHARMA Distinc 416

365015052 LALIT SINGH Distinc 439

365015053 DIYA SHARMA Distinc 413

365015054 RIDHIMA SINGH Distinc 460

365015055 KANIKA DEVI Distinc 388

365015056 ABHAY VEER SINGH Distinc 422

365015057 SHAKSHI Reap PH

365015058 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 369

365015059 TAHIRA 1st Div 364

365015060 MAYANK SINGH Distinc 376

365015061 ROHAN SINGH 1st Div 360

365015062 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 409

365015063 KRRISH JASROTIA Distinc 441

365015064 VIVEK SHARMA Distinc 376

365015065 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 322

365015066 ROOPALI GUPTA Distinc 470

365015067 JATIN SINGH Distinc 400

365015068 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 359

365015069 IMRAN CHOUDHARY Distinc 434

365015070 AZHAR MAHMOOD 1st Div 336

365015071 TANNU BALA 1st Div 366

365015072 VIKHYAT SHARMA Distinc 462

365015073 JANBI SHARMA Distinc 442

365015074 SHARIKA CHARAK Distinc 462

365015075 RAJESHWAR SINGH Distinc 454

365015076 SAHIL MANGOTRA Distinc 395

365015077 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 386

365015078 NIRAJ SINGH Distinc 381

365015079 REHANA Distinc 396

365015080 SIMRAN TABSAM Distinc 422

365015081 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 380

365015082 KRITIKA Distinc 379

365015083 BASANT SINGH Distinc 383

365015084 RITHIK SHARMA Distinc 448

GHSS Hatli Kathua650072

365016000 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 338

365016001 ANJALI LADWAL Distinc 378

365016002 NANSSI KUMARI 1st Div 339

365016003 NEHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 303

365016004 KAMNI DEVI 1st Div 318

365016005 RENU DEVI 1st Div 334

365016006 BANSHIKA THAKUR Reap GN

365016007 AMMIT SINGH 1st Div 329

365016008 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 346

365016009 JAGDISH SINGH 1st Div 359

365016010 AMIT PADHA 1st Div 326

365016011 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 357

365016012 VIPAN SINGH Distinc 376

365016013 BHUPINDER KUMAR 1st Div 321

365016014 KAMU VERMA 1st Div 295

365016015 TARUN KATAL 1st Div 335

365016016 RAKESH SINGH Reap ED PO

365016017 MUNEER AHMED 1st Div 334

365016018 CHANDAN SINGH 2nd Div 263

365016019 DARSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 292

365016020 DEEPAK SINGH 2nd Div 269

365016021 JASBEER SINGH 2nd Div 273

365016022 NITIN SINGH 1st Div 311

365016023 SAHIL KANYERIA 2nd Div 263

365016024 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 311

365016025 HARVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 285

365016026 ANKUSH MANHAS 2nd Div 283

365016027 GOPAL SINGH 2nd Div 280

365016028 GHANI SHYAM 2nd Div 278

365016029 VANSH VERMA 2nd Div 272

365016030 HANESH RAJPUT 1st Div 303

365016031 TARSEM SINGH 2nd Div 244

365016032 MEHAR SINGH Reap PO PD

365016033 HIMMAT SINGH Failed

365016034 RANVEER SINGH Reap GN PO

365016035 TENAKSHI Distinc 475

365016036 MANJU RAJPUT Distinc 472

365016037 KAMINI DEVI Distinc 442

365016038 TANIA DEVI Distinc 429

365016039 BISHAKHA RANI Distinc 416

365016040 RESHA DEVI Distinc 467

365016041 DIMPLE DEVI Distinc 378

365016042 PALABI DEVI Distinc 393

365016043 ISHA DEVI Distinc 387

365016044 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 382

365016045 BHUMIKA DEVI Distinc 386

365016046 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 363

365016047 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 363

365016048 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 329

365016049 MANISHA KUMARI 1st Div 352

365016050 RUKHSANA BIBI 1st Div 341

365016051 DISHA DEVI 1st Div 315

365016052 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 324

365016053 MEENU DEVI 1st Div 355

365016054 USHA DEVI 1st Div 348

365016055 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 345

365016056 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 368

365016057 TANNU SHARMA 1st Div 308

365016058 MANJU DEVI 1st Div 305

365016059 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 337

365016060 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 302

365016061 MEHAR VERMA Distinc 438

365016062 MUNISH RAJPUT Distinc 439

365016063 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 355

365016064 GULSHAN SINGH 1st Div 364

365016065 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 382

365016066 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 336

365016067 MOHIT SINGH 1st Div 336

365016068 HIMAT SINGH Distinc 391

365016069 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 355

365016070 BUSHAN SINGH 1st Div 335

365016071 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 325

365016072 PUIESH SINGH 1st Div 319

365016073 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 315

365016074 HARSH KUMAR 2nd Div 270

365016075 LAKHBIR SINGH 1st Div 345
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365016076 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 319

365016077 LUCKY KUMAR Reap GN

365016078 MANU SINGH Reap GN HN

365016079 JEEVAN SINGH 2nd Div 273

365016080 KHUSHAL SINGH 1st Div 324

365016081 TUSHAR SINGH 1st Div 318

365016082 NETAR SINGH 2nd Div 287

365016083 KHEM RAJ SINGH 2nd Div 254

365016084 PAWAN SINGH 1st Div 359

365016085 ANCHAL SINGH Distinc 405

365016086 VIVEK SINGH 1st Div 364

365016087 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 281

365016088 HEEMANSHI DEVI 1st Div 326

365016089 SONIA DEVI Reap HN

365016090 ANITA RANI 2nd Div 273

365016091 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 325

365016092 SADEEQ ALI 2nd Div 290

365016093 HIMANSHI DEVI Reap HN

365016094 ROHINI DEVI Distinc 449

365016095 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 429

365016096 MANSI CHOUDHARY Distinc 434

365016097 NANDANI RAGHU Distinc 402

365016098 SAKSHI MANHAS Distinc 404

365016099 SHWETA SHARMA 1st Div 363

365016100 TEJASVANI Distinc 400

365016101 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 396

365016102 PRAKSHI MANHAS Distinc 407

365016103 KASHISH 1st Div 362

365016104 CHANDNI DEVI Distinc 382

365016105 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 399

365016106 ANJALE KUMARI 1st Div 365

365016107 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 363

365016108 BIPASHA DEVI Distinc 384

365016109 DIKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH

365016110 ISHAN SARKOTIA Distinc 419

365016111 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 393

365016112 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 352

365016113 KAJAL VERMA Distinc 423

365016114 RUPALI RAJPUT 1st Div 334

365016115 NIRMAL SINGH Distinc 406

365016116 AKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 299

365016117 ANGREZ SINGH 1st Div 326

365016118 ASHISH BHADWAL Distinc 392

365016119 TARSEM SINGH 1st Div 366

365016120 DALJEET SINGH 1st Div 360

365016121 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 326

365016122 MANESH RAJPUT 1st Div 312

365016123 GURAV SINGH 1st Div 340

365016124 BALVINDER SINGH 1st Div 312

365016125 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 366

365016126 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 323

365016127 PALAK VERMA 1st Div 324

GHSS Barwal Kathua650068

365017000 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 456

365017001 SAKSHAM GOSWAMIDistinc 421

365017002 VIVEK JASROTIA Distinc 382

365017003 TARUN JASROTIA 1st Div 362

365017004 RITIK SHARMA 1st Div 366

365017005 VANSHIKA Distinc 410

365017006 SATVINDER 1st Div 299

365017007 DHAXISHA SHARMA 1st Div 328

365017008 RATIKA 1st Div 317

365017009 MANVI RAJPUT 2nd Div 269

365017010 KIRAN KUMARI 1st Div 351

365017011 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 305

365017012 SHIVAM JASROTIA 1st Div 335

365017013 MEHAK 1st Div 296

365017014 RUCHI DEVI 1st Div 309

365017015 KULDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 291

365017016 LABIT SINGH 2nd Div 258

365017017 DEEPAK SHARMA 2nd Div 259

365017018 SANCHIT SINGH 2nd Div 244

365017019 AYAN JASROTIA 2nd Div 260

365017020 HARISH SHARMA 2nd Div 281

365017021 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 269

365017022 PALK DEVI 1st Div 312

365017023 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 306

365017024 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 261

365017025 DEEPAK RAJ Reap GN PO PD

365017026 GORAV KUMAR 1st Div 310

365017027 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 259

365017028 PRETI DEVI Reap PO

365017029 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 246

365017030 TANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 256

365017031 MOHD SHAHID Reap GN HN PD

365017032 ANJLI DEVI 2nd Div 244

365017033 NAV 2nd Div 251

365017034 HARSH JASROTIA Reap HN EO

365017035 SATISH MEHRA Reap PO PD

365017036 NITIN KUMAR 2nd Div 237

365017037 HARSH TALAITH Reap GN PO

365017038 NETAN KUMAR Reap GN PO PD

365017039 INDU BALA Distinc 434

365017040 HIMANSHU 1st Div 313

365017041 RITTY 1st Div 301

365017042 KANAM JASROTIA 1st Div 361

365017043 MANSHU DEVI Distinc 392

365017044 DWITYANSH 1st Div 366

365017045 SAKSHIT JASROTIA Distinc 374

365017046 DHEERAJ JASROTIA Reap MH

365017047 SAKSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 360

365017048 HIMANSHU SINGH Reap MH

365017049 NIHARIKA JASROTIA Distinc 415

365017050 SIDARTH SINGH 1st Div 311

365017051 PRATHAM SINGH Distinc 389

365017052 PRAJWAL SINGH Reap PH MH

365017053 PRANAV SINGH Reap PH MH

365017054 SAKSHAM JASROTIAReap PH CH MH

Rigveda Convent School Baswain Morh
Kathua

650123

365017055 AKARSH RASOTRA Reap GN SO

365017056 VISHAB SINGH 1st Div 342

365017057 SHAHID SHARMA 1st Div 328

365017058 KUSH DUBGOTRA 2nd Div 286

365017059 ARYAN CHIB Reap GN EO SO

365017060 DEWANSHU PUNIA 1st Div 326

365017061 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 357

365017062 PIYUSH 1st Div 328

365017063 PIYUSH BANDRAL Distinc 373

365017064 ANKUSH JASROTIA 1st Div 313

365017065 SARBJOT SINGH 2nd Div 280

365017066 AMANJOT SINGH 2nd Div 286

365017067 BHANU VERMA 1st Div 352

365017068 KAVYA KALSOTRA Distinc 458

365017069 DINESH PATHANIA Distinc 430

365017070 AKSHAY JASROTIA 1st Div 369

365017071 PRINCE MANKOTIA 1st Div 333

365017072 ROHIT JASROTIA 1st Div 349

365017073 SUJAL PANSOTRA 1st Div 298

365017074 VANSH SINGH Distinc 383

365017075 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

365017076 ROHIT SINGH Reap PH CH MH
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365017077 KULBIR SINGH Reap GN CH MH

365017078 NIKHIL SINGH Reap PH CH

365017079 NISHANT SHARMA Reap PH CH

365017080 VARUN JASROTIA 1st Div 295

365017081 HIMANSHU SHARMA Reap MH

365017082 VANSH VERMA Reap PH CH MH

365017083 PRACHI Distinc 453

365017084 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 419

365017085 PRIYANKA BABORIA Distinc 377

365017086 ARTI BAINS Distinc 442

365017087 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 400

365017088 BHANI VERMA Reap GN PH

365017089 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 327

365017090 TANIA JASROTIA 2nd Div 288

365017091 BANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 330

365017092 RADHIKA RAJPUT Reap PH CH BI ES

365017093 RAJANI KUMARI Reap GN

365017094 KRITIKA SAHIL 1st Div 333

365017095 LALIT SANGRA 1st Div 296

365017096 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 366

365017097 AKSHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 285

365017098 AAKASH Reap GN PH MH

Shamsher Singh Memorial Hr Sec School
Barwal Kathua

650131

365017099 RINKU JAGOTRA 1st Div 325

365017100 DEEPAK JAGOTRA Reap GN SO

365017101 SAHIL JAGOTRA Reap SO

365017102 NANDINI RASOTRA Reap GN SO

365017103 PRACHI JASROTIA Reap SO

GHSS Jakhbar Kathua650064

365018000 TANIA PANGOTRA Reap BN AY EO

365018001 SHAKSHI DOGRA Reap EO

365018002 TARUN MAJOTRA 1st Div 295

365018003 AVTAR KRISHAN 2nd Div 293

365018004 MINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 279

365018005 ISHU DEVI Distinc 391

365018006 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 354

365018007 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 341

365018008 BALKEET KOUR 2nd Div 273

365018009 RAMAN KUMAR Reap HN PO

365018010 HARASH KUMAR 2nd Div 241

365018011 PRINCE KATHA 2nd Div 265

365018012 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 295

365018013 OMESHWARI Distinc 376

365018014 SUJATA BHAGAT 1st Div 361

365018015 BANDHANA DEVI 2nd Div 279

365018016 BHARTI 1st Div 336

365018017 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 444

365018018 VIVEKA KUMARI 2nd Div 281

365018019 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 278

365018020 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 310

365018021 SAMRITI KOUSHAL Distinc 380

365018022 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 304

365018023 PRIYANKA BHAGAT 1st Div 355

365018024 SONIYA DEVI 2nd Div 278

365018025 ONAMIKA Distinc 375

365018026 SURINDER BHAGAT 2nd Div 283

365018027 PUSHAP KUMAR 2nd Div 252

365018028 ADITYA BAWA 1st Div 302

365018029 VISHAL 2nd Div 290

365018030 TARUN LALOTRA Reap HN

365018031 VISHAL DOGRA 2nd Div 280

365018032 SHAKTI CHANDAL Reap HN

365018033 ABHISHEK SINGH 1st Div 297

365018034 REETAK DEVI 2nd Div 268

365018035 SUKHBINDER SINGH Reap GN HN

365018036 JONNY KALOIYA Reap HN PO

365018037 SAHIL KUMAR Reap HN

365018038 GOURAV MAJOTRA Reap GN HN

365018039 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 271

365018040 SALONI DEVI 2nd Div 267

365018041 HARSHITA 1st Div 337

365018042 ANKITA 1st Div 351

365018043 BABANA MEHRA 1st Div 327

365018044 MANMEET KOUR 1st Div 346

365018045 DEEPIKA MEHRA 1st Div 335

365018046 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 311

365018047 TANIA Distinc 379

365018048 YOGITA SHARMA 1st Div 339

365018049 SAMRITI BHAGAT Reap PH CH

365018050 KOMAL BAWA Reap GN PH CH

365018051 VANEETA KUMARI Reap PH

365018052 SHAGUN SALADHA Distinc 370

365018053 SUFIA Reap PH

365018054 HEENA KHAROTIA 1st Div 302

365018055 MAHBISH MALIK 1st Div 327

365018056 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 319

365018057 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 406

365018058 HARSH KUMAR Reap PH CH

365018059 MAHIL JOGI Reap PH CH

365018060 VIRENDER KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

365018061 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PH BI

365018062 LAVISHA DEVI Distinc 396

365018063 SWATI 1st Div 348

365018064 SUDIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 345

365018065 ANMOL KUMAR Reap PH CH

365018066 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 306

365018067 VIVEK KUMAR 1st Div 297

365018068 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 350

365018069 HARSH DOGRA Reap PH MH

365018070 ANMOL 1st Div 300

365018071 KRISH BADYAL 1st Div 314

365018072 PAWAN KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

365018073 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 316

365018074 CHETAN SINGH 1st Div 332

365018075 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 318

365018076 HARSH DEV 2nd Div 273

365018077 SAMEET SHARMA 1st Div 310

365018078 MUNISH BHAGAT 1st Div 312

365018079 ANKIT DOGRA 2nd Div 284

365018080 PARB MANDHAL 2nd Div 287

365018081 SURESH KUMAR 2nd Div 265

365018082 ABISHEK KUMAR 2nd Div 262

365018083 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 312

365018084 SOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 258

365018085 PANKAJ SINGH Reap PH CH MH PD

365018086 HITESH PANGOTRA 2nd Div 253

365018087 NAVEEN KUMAR Reap GN PH

365018088 NISHANT KUMAR 2nd Div 284

365018089 MENIR AMID 2nd Div 245

365018090 SUBENA BEGUM Reap PH BI

365018091 HITESH KUTHLA 1st Div 317

Govt Higher Secondary School Sumwan
Bernoti Kathua

650152

365018092 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 399

365018093 NOOR JAHAN Reap HN PO ES

365018094 KALU DIN Distinc 417

365018095 MOHD HANEEF Reap ES

365018096 MANOJ KUMAR 2nd Div 261

365018097 DIKSHIT ANGURAL 1st Div 314

365018098 NIKET KUMAR 2nd Div 283

365018099 ARYAN KUMAR 2nd Div 261
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365018100 MUSTAQ ALI Reap ES

365018101 MOHD HAROON Reap GN MH ED ES

365018102 NOOR BANO 2nd Div 250

365018103 KAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 282

365018104 SHUBHAM JUNAN 2nd Div 278

365018105 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 277

365018106 SHAFIYA TABASAM 1st Div 328

365018107 RAZINA BEGUM 2nd Div 291

365018108 MANSI DEVI Reap PO

365018109 GUDIA DEVI Reap PO

365018110 MEHUL BAJGAL 2nd Div 280

365018111 PRINCE KUMAR 2nd Div 272

365018112 NITASHA DIGRA Reap ES

365018113 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 293

365018114 MANSI ANGURAL Reap PH CH BI

365018115 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 375

365018116 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 349

365018117 TAMMANA Reap BI ES

365018118 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 317

365018119 BABLY DEVI 1st Div 336

365018120 PRINCE SHARMA 1st Div 295

365018121 TARUN BADGAL Distinc 399

365018122 KARUN NAMOTRA Reap GN

365018123 MANDEEP KUMAR Reap PH

365018124 ABINASH KUMAR 1st Div 332

365018125 DEVENDER KUMAR 2nd Div 276

365018126 RAHUL PIKHAN 2nd Div 278

365018127 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 303

Govt HSS Basantpur Kathua650029

365019000 PALVI THAKUR Distinc 370

365019001 VISHALI RAJPUT Reap MH

365019002 KRRISH TADWAL 2nd Div 273

365019003 KARAN SINGH Reap MH

365019004 JATTAN SINGH 2nd Div 284

365019005 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 283

365019006 ROHNI DEVI 2nd Div 240

365019007 GULNAZ CHOUHAN 1st Div 332

365019008 AFSANA BEGUM Distinc 464

365019009 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 364

365019010 RAJNA DEVI 1st Div 353

365019011 VISHAKHA DEVI 1st Div 338

365019012 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 313

365019013 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 317

365019014 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 369

365019015 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 306

365019016 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 348

365019017 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 272

365019018 DEEPAK SINGH 2nd Div 287

365019019 GAGAN SINGH 1st Div 344

365019020 KULVINDER SINGH Reap HN GG ES

365019021 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 265

365019022 TANIYA VERMA 2nd Div 272

365019023 TANYA DEVI 2nd Div 282

365019024 YASH PAUL Reap MH

365019025 USHA DEVI Reap GN GG PO

365019026 SUMEER MANYAL 2nd Div 244

365019027 RAJINA AKHTAR Reap GN MH

365019028 KUNALI DEVI 1st Div 312

365019029 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 351

365019030 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 378

365019031 RAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 350

365019032 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 332

365019033 SIMRAN RAJPUT Distinc 374

365019034 ZAREENA AKHTAR 1st Div 359

365019035 REEMA KUMARI 1st Div 355

365019036 RITICK SINGH 1st Div 295

365019037 MUKESH SINGH 2nd Div 292

365019038 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 273

365019039 KAMNI RAJPUT Distinc 460

365019040 SHRIYA DEVI Distinc 445

365019041 RASHI DEVI Distinc 451

365019042 RITIKA DEVI Distinc 437

365019043 SUMIKSHA SALARIA Reap CH MH

365019044 MANSI DEVI Reap MH

365019045 MANISHA DEVI Reap MH

365019046 RANI DEVI Reap CH MH

365019047 HARIESH SINGH Distinc 413

365019048 KARTIK KUMAR Distinc 398

365019049 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 335

365019050 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 311

365019051 BALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 275

365019052 KHUSHVINDER 2nd Div 267

365019053 AMANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 283

365019054 CHETANA DEVI Reap PH CH

365019055 MAHIEL SLARIA Reap CH MH

365019056 KIRAN SHARMA Reap CH MH

365019057 PREETIKA DEVI Reap PH CH

365019058 KULVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 279

Lotus Academy HSS Basantpur Kathua650097

365019059 ZULFA BIBI 1st Div 365

365019060 BIPASHI DEVI Distinc 379

365019061 SUHANI RAJPUT 1st Div 362

365019062 SHABINA AKHTER Distinc 419

365019063 JAFAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 301

365019064 KAMAAL DIN 2nd Div 269

365019065 SALAM DIN 2nd Div 284

365019066 PIYUSH RASGOTRA Distinc 410

365019067 MANIK THAKUR 1st Div 326

365019068 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 312

365019069 MOHD JAVED 2nd Div 284

365019070 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 268

365019071 KRISH SHANI 1st Div 315

365019072 BANSH SUMBRIA 2nd Div 284

365019073 CHANDAN SINGH 2nd Div 289

365019074 SURINDER THAKUR 1st Div 303

365019075 SALMA 1st Div 329

365019076 KESHIV SINGH 1st Div 318

365019077 JANU PATHANIA Distinc 419

365019078 PREKSHA PATHANIA1st Div 362

365019079 NAFIZA KASANA Reap CH

365019080 TANVI SHARMA Reap CH

365019081 SHAJINA MANZOOR Distinc 379

365019082 JANVI Distinc 387

365019083 AKASH SINGH 1st Div 319

365019084 DAKESH MANYAL Distinc 384

365019085 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 315

365019086 NITAN SINGH Reap PH MH

365019087 KRRISH SINGH Reap CH

365019088 BALVINDER SINGH Reap CH

365019089 SHAKEENA BIBI Reap CH BI

365019090 RITESH SINGH Reap PH CH

365019091 SOURAV NORIA Reap CH MH

365019092 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH MH

365019093 PANKAJ SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

GHSS Nagri Parole Kathua650066

365020000 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 336

365020001 JAGRITI MEHRA 1st Div 314

365020002 NIDHI MANYAL 2nd Div 287

365020003 RITIKA DEVI Reap HN EO

365020004 MEGHA SAINI Reap EO PD
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365020005 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 334

365020006 PALLAVI Reap EO PD

365020007 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 260

365020008 KUSHAL 2nd Div 237

365020009 SACHIN PANSOTRA Reap HN EO IV

365020010 KUNAL GUPTA Reap HN EO PD

365020011 BALJEET SINGH Reap EO ED PD

365020012 JANVI DEVI Distinc 432

365020013 PALAK DEVI Distinc 442

365020014 HAMANSI DEVI 1st Div 307

365020015 PREETI SAINI Distinc 440

365020016 AVANTIKA VERMA Distinc 479

365020017 TANVI RAJPUT Distinc 399

365020018 TAMANNA 1st Div 304

365020019 KHURSHAID BIBI Reap GN HN ED

365020020 MEGHA MEHRA 2nd Div 277

365020021 SAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 343

365020022 MINAKSHI 2nd Div 277

365020023 SEETAL DEVI 1st Div 307

365020024 RADHA DEVI Failed

365020025 SALONI Reap GN PO

365020026 VIDHI DEVI Failed

365020027 NEELAKSHI Reap GN ED PO IV

365020028 INTAKSHA DEVI 1st Div 330

365020029 RAHUL Distinc 371

365020030 NISHA DEVI Reap PD

365020031 PRIYANKA 1st Div 306

365020032 BABLU DEVI 1st Div 336

365020033 PRATIBHA MAJOTRA1st Div 316

365020034 MUSKAN SAINI Reap PD

365020035 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

365020036 MOHINI DEVI Failed

365020037 CHANDANI DEVI Reap GN HN HY PD

365020038 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

365020039 CHANDNI ANDOTRA 1st Div 329

365020040 MOSMI SHERIA Reap ED HY PD

365020041 APRNA LAKHOTRA Reap GN HN PD

365020042 SONIA DEVI Reap GN HY PD

365020043 TARUNA ANGURAL Reap PD

365020044 ARUN KUMAR Reap HN PD

365020045 SANJU 1st Div 303

365020046 VIKRANT VERMA Reap GN HN ED

365020047 SOURAV SINGH Reap GN HN ED PD

365020048 KRISHANA SHARMA Failed

365020049 KHALID HUSSAIN Reap ED PD

365020050 MANSI 2nd Div 252

365020051 TUSHAR SHALIA Reap HN PD

365020052 VANSH KUMAR Reap EO

365020053 KULVINDER SINGH Reap HY PD

365020054 SEWAN Failed

365020055 TARUN Reap GN HN ED PD

365020056 LUXMI MITTAL Distinc 421

365020057 MEHAK BHAGAT 1st Div 354

365020058 RENUKA DEVI Distinc 394

365020059 SHAINA Distinc 372

365020060 GUDIA 2nd Div 291

365020061 NEERAJ BALA Reap BI

365020062 NIKITA SAINI Reap CH

365020063 KOMAL DEVI Reap BI

365020064 SHWETA SHARMA Distinc 380

365020065 ANJANA BHOGAL Distinc 403

365020066 NISHA LALOTRA 1st Div 336

365020067 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 334

365020068 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 352

365020069 NEELAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 316

365020070 ISHA VERMA 1st Div 341

365020071 BHUMI DEVI 1st Div 347

365020072 DEVIYA DEVI 1st Div 308

365020073 JAANAVI DEVI Reap CH BI

365020074 DEEMANSHI VERMA Reap CH BI

365020075 MANSHI SAINI Reap CH BI

365020076 KIRNA DEVI Reap CH BI

365020077 RASHIKA VERMA Reap CH BI

365020078 TRIPTA DEVI 1st Div 303

365020079 PRATIBA DEVI Reap PD

365020080 TAMANA 1st Div 348

365020081 RENUKA DEVI 1st Div 354

365020082 KONIKA SAINI Distinc 395

365020083 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 367

365020084 GEETANJLI Distinc 461

365020085 SHAINA Reap CH BI

365020086 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

365020087 DHANSHIKA Reap GN BI

365020088 ALOK VERMA Reap GN CH BI

365020089 AKHIL BHARTI Reap CH BI IV

365020090 NAROTAM PAUL Reap CH BI

365020091 PARAMJEET SINGH 2nd Div 286

365020092 ANURAG Reap CH BI

365020093 KRISH VERMA Reap CH

365020094 ARYIAN KUMAR Distinc 392

365020095 TUSHAR CHOUHAN Reap CH BI HE

365020096 BANSH KUMAR 1st Div 346

365020097 RAMAN KUMAR Reap GN CH BI PD

365020098 GAGAN KUMAR Reap BI

365020099 LUKESH KUMAR Reap BI PD

365020100 ANMOL KUMAR 1st Div 350

365020101 BHUMIKA ANDOTRA 1st Div 359

365020102 NANCY DEVI Distinc 384

365020103 BUMIKA SAINI Reap CH MH

365020104 NIRJALA SAINI 1st Div 304

365020105 TALVI LALOTRA 1st Div 335

365020106 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 321

365020107 MANJULA 1st Div 310

365020108 SUGANDHI MEHRA 1st Div 341

365020109 ANUSH KUMAR Reap MH PD

365020110 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 306

365020111 KHUSHAL SINGH Distinc 383

365020112 ABHAY SINGH 1st Div 348

365020113 ROHIT BADYAL Distinc 431

365020114 KUSHAL GUPTA Distinc 446

365020115 KARAMJEET 1st Div 319

365020116 NIPUN SANGRAL 1st Div 310

365020117 GORAV KUMAR Reap CH

365020118 BHUVANESH Reap GN CH

365020119 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 348

365020120 SEHDEV Reap PH CH MH

365020121 VED PARKASH Reap GN PH CH MH

365020122 PANKAJ 2nd Div 292

365020123 VISHWAS SHARMA 2nd Div 289

365020124 LUKESH KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

365020125 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 258

365020126 LOVISH GUPTA 1st Div 300

365020127 GULSHAN VERMA 2nd Div 261

365020128 DRUV SINGH Reap PH CH

Rose Public Higher Secondary School  Nagri
Parole Kathua

650124

365020129 ABHAI SHARMA 1st Div 329

365020130 AMIT SINGH Reap PD

365020131 VANSH PANSOTRA Reap CH MH PD

GHSS Keerian Kathua650075

365021000 SONIA DEVI Reap EO

365021001 TAMANNA 2nd Div 258

365021002 PRAYAG SHARMA 1st Div 305
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365021003 RASHAD MOHD 1st Div 303

365021004 RAZIA SULTAN 2nd Div 279

365021005 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 250

365021006 PREETI 1st Div 354

365021007 KAMIA Distinc 383

365021008 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 354

365021009 MANSHI 2nd Div 280

365021010 MUSKAN 1st Div 302

365021011 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 431

365021012 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 412

365021013 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 313

365021014 HARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 297

365021015 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 294

365021016 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 319

365021017 AKSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 362

365021018 BALVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 359

365021019 JASPREET SINGH Distinc 395

365021020 JAGANJOT SINGH Distinc 417

Nav Durga Jyoti Sr Sec School Keerian
Gandial Kathua

650111

365021021 MOHD SAIF 1st Div 331

365021022 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 352

365021023 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 322

365021024 RAVNEET KAUR Distinc 455

365021025 SIDHARTH MUKESH 1st Div 355

365021026 MANPREET SINGH Distinc 393

365021027 AADESH KUMAR Distinc 379

365021028 SALONI SHARMA 1st Div 303

365021029 SIMRAN 1st Div 302

365021030 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 338

365021031 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 396

365021032 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 335

365021033 ROHIT DOGRA 1st Div 315

365021034 SIMRAN SINGH 1st Div 317

GHSS Boys Kathua650069

365022000 YOGINDER KUMAR Reap AY

365022001 SATYAM MEHRA 1st Div 349

365022002 DAVESH KUMAR Distinc 409

365022003 SAMEER Distinc 386

365022004 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 371

365022005 SANTOSH KUMAR 1st Div 346

365022006 BITTU KUMAR 1st Div 305

365022007 SONU KUMAR SHAH 1st Div 308

365022008 AKANSH KUMAR Reap ES

365022009 NITISH KUMAR Reap AY

365022010 AMAN KUMAR Reap AY

365022011 DEEPAK SAINI 1st Div 309

365022012 AVISHEK KUMAR Reap AY

365022013 RAHUL KUMAR Reap AY

365022014 SHIVAM KUMAR 1st Div 308

365022015 ROOP LAL 1st Div 312

365022016 ARYAN HANS 2nd Div 263

365022017 JASBIR KUMAR Reap HN PO ES

365022018 AMANPREET SINGH Reap HY

365022019 MASMAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 319

365022020 NADHIM HUSSAIN Reap EO

365022021 MOHAMMED ARPAN 2nd Div 273

365022022 MOHD PARBEZ 1st Div 316

365022023 DANISH KUMAR 1st Div 327

365022024 HANISH KATAL 2nd Div 260

365022025 NARESH KUMAR Reap PO

365022026 SANCHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 282

365022027 ABHI 2nd Div 251

365022028 HARSH LADGOTRA Reap GN HY

365022029 IMMAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 314

365022030 VINIT RAKHEIYA Reap GN HY PD

365022031 DILSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 267

365022032 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 318

365022033 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2nd Div 287

365022034 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap PH BI

365022035 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 264

365022036 ASHISH SINGH Reap PH

365022037 VIVEK BALI Reap PH BI

365022038 ROSHAN LAL Reap CH BI

365022039 WAZID HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

365022040 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 352

365022041 WISHART LALHAL 1st Div 297

365022042 AKASH Reap PH

365022043 ADI MAJOTRA 2nd Div 269

365022044 MOHAMMAD TAHIR 2nd Div 260

365022045 AMIT TALETHIA Reap PH

365022046 TEK CHAND Distinc 382

365022047 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

365022048 NEERAJ GHRATI 1st Div 349

365022049 LALIT KUMAR Distinc 417

365022050 EMANSHU Reap PH CH BI

365022051 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 324

365022052 RANJU KUMAR Reap PH

365022053 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 368

365022054 CHETAN SINGH Distinc 373

365022055 AJAY 1st Div 363

365022056 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 341

365022057 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 354

365022058 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 342

365022059 HARDEEP SINGH Reap GN PH CH MH

365022060 KOUSHAL KHANT 1st Div 334

365022061 BHUPESH LADWHAL 1st Div 334

365022062 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 301

365022063 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 308

365022064 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 306

365022065 KANHAYA SHARMA 1st Div 296

365022066 ROSHAN SHARMA 1st Div 329

365022067 PUSHAP SALARIA 1st Div 320

365022068 PARATH SINGH 2nd Div 292

365022069 PRANAV SHARMA 1st Div 341

365022070 MOHIT MAJOTRA 2nd Div 281

365022071 RITESH VERMA 2nd Div 268

365022072 ANKIT BOGAL 2nd Div 283

365022073 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

365022074 KULBIR SINGH Reap PH

365022075 ADITYA KUMAR Reap PH

365022076 RAJIT SINGH 1st Div 339

365022077 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

365022078 CHANDHAN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

365022079 JASJOT SINGH Distinc 395

Little Angels Hr Sec School WNo 1 Kathua650091

365022080 AMANA JASROTIA 1st Div 360

365022081 AARZOO MALIK Distinc 437

365022082 NIRJLA RAJPUT Distinc 430

365022083 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 403

365022084 SADHNA Distinc 432

365022085 AYUSHI JASROTIA Distinc 432

365022086 SIMRAN TADWAL Distinc 463

365022087 SIMRAN VERMA Distinc 456

365022088 RYDHAM BANDRAL Distinc 400

365022089 AVNEET KOUR Reap PO ES

365022090 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 395

365022091 SANIA RAMOTRA Reap ES

365022092 SHILPA SURMAL 1st Div 352

365022093 PURVI JASROTIA 2nd Div 285

365022094 NISHTHA MAHAJAN Distinc 484
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365022095 NIKITA BHAGAT Distinc 463

365022096 MANAYATA SHARMADistinc 444

365022097 CHAHAT SHARMA Distinc 457

365022098 SAMIKSHA 1st Div 355

365022099 MRIDHULA BHARTI Reap PH CH BI

365022100 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

365022101 URVI RAJPUT Reap CH

365022102 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 320

365022103 NIKHARIKA SINGH Distinc 378

365022104 REETIKA Distinc 414

365022105 LATIKA SAINI 1st Div 366

365022106 VARSHA KHAJURIA Distinc 457

365022107 PRACHI JASROTIA Distinc 432

365022108 AKSHA Reap CH

365022109 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 338

Nav Adarsh Academy Kathua650108

365022110 BHUMIKA BHARTI Distinc 406

365022111 DEEPAKSHI RAJPUT Distinc 412

365022112 TAMANA SANGWAL 1st Div 334

365022113 KASHISH BHARTI 1st Div 354

365022114 ATUL SALARIA Distinc 385

365022115 RISHI LALOTRA 1st Div 338

365022116 DINASH SINGH 1st Div 369

365022117 SHIVANG GOTRA 1st Div 357

365022118 BHANU PARTAP Distinc 401

365022119 KRISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 298

365022120 RITISH VERMA Reap HN

365022121 AYUSH KUMAR Distinc 402

365022122 ABHEY SINGH 2nd Div 274

365022123 PRINCE BOUGAL 2nd Div 276

365022124 NIKHIL KALOTRA 1st Div 301

365022125 SUSHANT CHAHAL Reap HN PO

365022126 RACHNA Distinc 487

365022127 NIHARIKA RAJPUT Distinc 445

365022128 MUSKAN Distinc 468

365022129 KASHISH DADUL Distinc 400

365022130 SOHANI Distinc 387

365022131 RUHANI MANGOL Distinc 463

365022132 SIMRANJEET KOUR Distinc 423

365022133 NAMAN JAMWAL Distinc 469

365022134 ISHANT SINGH Distinc 460

365022135 ROHIT KHARNOTIA Distinc 464

365022136 NEERAV SINGH Distinc 423

365022137 DANISH POW Distinc 426

365022138 RISHAV NAMOTRA Distinc 398

365022139 ISHWAR MEHTA Distinc 403

365022140 ABHISHEK 1st Div 363

365022141 KHUSHAL KUMAR Reap PH

365022142 RITAN PARTAP Distinc 413

365022143 SHARAFAT 1st Div 356

365022144 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 384

365022145 ASHISH PAUL 1st Div 345

365022146 MOHIT Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Boys Kathua650069

365023000 GOUTAM KUMAR 2nd Div 272

365023001 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 353

365023002 GINNI TADIA 1st Div 309

365023003 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 319

365023004 ARUN PAL SINGH 1st Div 308

365023005 ROMESH CHANDER 2nd Div 288

365023006 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap BN AY

365023007 MOHD ASIF Reap GN UD PO PD

365023008 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN PO

365023009 MASHOOM HUSSAIN Reap GN UD EO

365023010 SAINTI Reap GN HY PO

365023011 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN HY ES

365023012 NEERAJ BHAGAT 2nd Div 274

365023013 MANJIT SINGH Reap GN GG HY PO

365023014 PRINCE MEHRA Reap HN GG PD

365023015 HARSH KUMAR Reap GN HY

365023016 LAKSH JASROTIA 2nd Div 264

365023017 KULJEET SINGH 1st Div 327

365023018 PARDEEP KUMAR Reap HY

365023019 SOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 303

365023020 ARUN PARSAD 1st Div 311

365023021 JATIN KUMAR Reap HY

365023022 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

365023023 SAHIL KUMAR Reap HY

365023024 DINESH KUMAR 1st Div 315

365023025 HARSH MISHRA 1st Div 314

365023026 AKASH KUMAR DUB 1st Div 302

365023027 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 337

365023028 ABHAY SHARMA Distinc 381

365023029 MUKUL MEHRA 1st Div 313

365023030 PRINCE SINGH Reap HY

365023031 SHIVAM VERMA 1st Div 330

365023032 LOVE KUSH Reap HN GG HY

365023033 DUVESH SINGH Reap ES

365023034 RAHUL KUMAR Reap HN GG HY

365023035 NIGAM SOTRA Reap GN GG HY

365023036 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 280

365023037 SUMIT KUMAR Reap HN GG

365023038 NILAM KUMAR 1st Div 320

365023039 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 312

365023040 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap GG HY

365023041 ADITYA KUMAR Reap HN GG

365023042 MOHD ZUSIR Reap GN EO GG HY

365023043 PARVAZ SHAYED Reap GG HY PO

365023044 TOSHAR MADYAL Reap GG

365023045 VARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

365023046 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH

365023047 AJEET SINGH 1st Div 345

365023048 SARTHAK Distinc 395

365023049 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 322

365023050 MIKAL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

365023051 PARSHOTAM SINGH 1st Div 343

365023052 LOHIT Distinc 383

365023053 LOVELY KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

365023054 AJAY KUMAR Reap PH CH BI ES

365023055 NUSRAT ALI 2nd Div 272

365023056 SHAHID KHAN Reap PH CH MH

365023057 VISHAL VERMA Reap PH MH

365023058 LOKESH 1st Div 321

365023059 SAHIL BABBAR Distinc 412

365023060 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 377

365023061 UDAY CHALOTRA Distinc 388

365023062 SIDHARTH Reap MH

365023063 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH MH

365023064 DEEP KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

365023065 BALBIR KUMAR 2nd Div 294

365023066 RANBIR SINGH Distinc 427

365023067 SAHIL SHARMA Reap MH

365023068 KRISHNA 1st Div 299

365023069 ANUJ SHARMA 1st Div 310

365023070 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH MH GO

365023071 DIVYANSHU Reap PH CH MH

365023072 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

365023073 HARAY RAM Reap PH

365023074 AMISH KUMAR Reap PH MH

365023075 ANSH Reap PH MH

365023076 SAHIL MALOTHRA Reap PH
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365023077 VIJAY DASS Reap PH MH

365023078 SANJEEV KUMAR 2nd Div 290

365023079 DIVIYANSH Reap PH

365023080 SUNIL KUMAR Reap PH CH GO

365023081 DHEERAJ Reap PH CH GO

Little Angels Hr Sec School WNo 1 Kathua650091

365023082 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 434

365023083 ANSH SINGH Distinc 433

365023084 LAKSHAY BHAGAT 1st Div 332

365023085 BHART SALHOTRA 1st Div 364

365023086 NILESH SHARMA 1st Div 322

365023087 BHAWANI SINGH Distinc 437

365023088 JEETASHWAR Distinc 413

365023089 HARSH KHAJURIA Distinc 425

365023090 KUSHAL KUMAR 1st Div 319

365023091 TALIB HUSSAIN Distinc 391

365023092 DHRUV ANGURAL Reap GG PO ES

365023093 TARUN BHAGAT 2nd Div 286

365023094 VISHAV ANDOTRA 1st Div 347

365023095 VANSH KUMAR Reap GG PO

365023096 AKSHAY JASROTIA 1st Div 349

365023097 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 400

365023098 SIDANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 278

365023099 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 316

365023100 SHIVANSHU SINGH 1st Div 302

365023101 HARISH SINGH 1st Div 321

365023102 RAKSHAK ANDOTRAReap SO PO

365023103 RAVI DASS 1st Div 329

365023104 SHAHBAZ KHAN 2nd Div 290

365023105 JASVINDER SINGH Reap SO

365023106 RAGHAUV Reap PO

365023107 GURPREET SINGH Reap PH

365023108 SUSHANT GOKHAN Reap PH

365023109 DHRUB SHARMA Distinc 377

365023110 NIRBHAY SINGH Distinc 383

365023111 VANSH PADHA Reap PH

365023112 NIKHIL ANDOTRA Reap PH

365023113 PARVIT SINGH Reap PH

365023114 MANAV LALOTRA Reap PH

365023115 GOURAV SHARMA Reap PH

365023116 BALAK RAM Reap PH

365023117 DAKSH KAPOOR Reap PH BI

Shakti Modern HSS Kathua650130

365023118 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 299

365023119 LAXMI BHARTI 1st Div 297

365023120 HARSH LUTHRA 1st Div 338

Cosmic Heart Higher Secondary School
Kathua

650159

365023121 KRITIKA MEHRA Distinc 420

365023122 JANVI JASROTIA Distinc 397

365023123 PANKAJ SHARMA Distinc 418

365023124 MOHIT SHARMA Distinc 442

365023125 KARTAVYA SINGH Reap SO

365023126 DANESH KUMAR Reap SO ES

365023127 LAKSHY KHAJURIA Reap SO

365023128 HARISH PANGOTRA 2nd Div 284

365023129 MEENAKSHI Distinc 441

365023130 TANISHKA Distinc 427

365023131 AKANKSHA Distinc 422

365023132 PRIYA MONI 1st Div 362

365023133 ISHANVI SHARMA Distinc 468

365023134 TANIYA JANOTRA 1st Div 346

365023135 MOHIT MEHRA Distinc 437

GHSS Girls Kathua650067

365024000 DEEPAKSHI Distinc 458

365024001 POOJA DEVI Distinc 397

365024002 RIDHI KAPOOR Distinc 377

365024003 REETIKA MEHRA 1st Div 356

365024004 SURVHI JASROTIA 1st Div 348

365024005 TANIA Reap ED

365024006 TUSHA DEVI Distinc 405

365024007 MANSI JASROTIA Distinc 370

365024008 MOHNI KUMARI 1st Div 321

365024009 NANDNI DEVI 1st Div 359

365024010 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 341

365024011 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 351

365024012 RAVEENA AKHTER 1st Div 304

365024013 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 342

365024014 REVA DEVI Reap GN ED

365024015 PRYNKA KALOTRA 1st Div 298

365024016 MUSKAN KHARWAR 2nd Div 288

365024017 MANVI DEVI 2nd Div 269

365024018 RIYA 1st Div 335

365024019 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 298

365024020 TANIYA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

365024021 SIMRAN KUMARI Reap EO ED

365024022 BHAWANA DEVI 1st Div 301

365024023 SOFIA PARVEEN Distinc 377

365024024 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 283

365024025 VINITA KUMARI Reap PO

365024026 DIKSHA BANSOTRA Reap HN ED PO

365024027 JIVIKA DOGRA 2nd Div 261

365024028 BHUMIKA 1st Div 296

365024029 SUHANI Reap HN PO

365024030 RUPALI SHAH 2nd Div 263

365024031 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 331

365024032 VARSHA 1st Div 333

365024033 GEETA DEVI 1st Div 296

365024034 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 298

365024035 KALU DEVI 1st Div 302

365024036 PALLVI DEVI 1st Div 301

365024037 TANIYA PANDOTRA 1st Div 303

365024038 SHIVANI VERMA Reap GN ED PO

365024039 ANISHA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

365024040 DALI 1st Div 318

365024041 MALA Reap GN ED PO

365024042 TANNU KUMARI 2nd Div 270

365024043 ANSHU KUMARI 1st Div 304

365024044 POOJA KUMARI 2nd Div 267

365024045 KARITIKA JASROTIA 2nd Div 294

365024046 NEHA 1st Div 318

365024047 ISHA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

365024048 PINKI DEVI 2nd Div 275

365024049 ANJU DEVI Reap PD

365024050 RIYA 2nd Div 284

365024051 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 299

365024052 SALONI 1st Div 321

365024053 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 289

365024054 NIKITA 1st Div 333

365024055 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 307

365024056 SAPANA KUMARI 1st Div 306

365024057 MUKESH DEVI 2nd Div 294

365024058 SEEMA 1st Div 295

365024059 MONIKA KUMARI Reap GN ED PD

365024060 MAHI DOGRA 2nd Div 287

365024061 ROSHNI 1st Div 323

365024062 RASHMI DEVI 2nd Div 270

365024063 SAMRITI ANDOTRA 2nd Div 279
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365024064 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 336

365024065 SHIVANI 2nd Div 252

365024066 MEENA 1st Div 299

365024067 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 348

365024068 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 339

365024069 USHA DEVI Distinc 382

365024070 SUSHMITA KUMARI 1st Div 307

365024071 BANDANA KUMARI Reap PH CH

365024072 REHANA 1st Div 326

365024073 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 320

365024074 VISHAKHA Reap PH

365024075 ANJUM JAHIRA 1st Div 354

365024076 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 316

365024077 DIKSHA THAKUR Reap PH

365024078 MOUSAM KUMARI Reap CH

365024079 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH

365024080 HITAKSHI BHARTI Reap PH

365024081 SHRUTI DEVI 1st Div 369

365024082 PREETI KUMARI Distinc 385

365024083 LAXMI VERMA Distinc 378

365024084 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 306

365024085 DIMPLE DEVI 1st Div 297

365024086 MANBI DEVI Reap PH CH

365024087 SHABANA AKHTAR Reap CH BI

Little Angels Hr Sec School WNo 1 Kathua650091

365024088 PARSHANT BAWA Distinc 454

365024089 NIKHIL SHARMA Distinc 417

365024090 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 374

365024091 VANSH ANDOTRA 2nd Div 294

365024092 SHIVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 346

365024093 NISCHAY PRATAP Distinc 442

365024094 PARAMJEET SINGH Distinc 476

365024095 LOVISH VERMA 1st Div 304

365024096 BHARAT KALOTRA Reap GN AY PD

365024097 KREETI GUPTA Distinc 453

365024098 ARUSHI ANDOTRA Distinc 479

365024099 KANGNA KALOTRA Distinc 454

365024100 ARITIKA KUMARI Distinc 421

365024101 SAMRITI DEVI 1st Div 360

365024102 TANIA DEVI Distinc 404

365024103 REETIKA DEVI Distinc 372

365024104 HARSHIKA Distinc 403

365024105 SHIVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 357

365024106 TANVI SARMAL 1st Div 339

365024107 PRACHI SINGH 1st Div 362

365024108 DIMANSHI DEVI Distinc 404

365024109 SIYA Distinc 438

365024110 VISHALI SAMOTRA Distinc 402

365024111 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 460

365024112 DISHA RANI 1st Div 316

365024113 NIYATI 1st Div 368

365024114 RUPALI MANHAS Distinc 410

365024115 MUSKAN ANDOTRA 1st Div 309

365024116 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 393

365024117 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 355

365024118 PRIYANKA DHILLON Distinc 400

365024119 KUSHMANDVI 1st Div 313

365024120 ANANYA ANDOTRA 1st Div 337

365024121 AANCHAL 1st Div 346

365024122 SANOBER Distinc 415

365024123 SIMRAN RAJPUT Distinc 377

365024124 SHUBHANG Distinc 407

365024125 SMARTY MEHRA Distinc 475

365024126 NIKHIL SHARMA Distinc 446

365024127 VANSH Distinc 405

365024128 SATISH KUMAR Distinc 405

365024129 RUDHAR SHARMA 1st Div 351

365024130 SAHIL AMIN 1st Div 343

365024131 ISHAN BANOTRA Reap PH

365024132 SAHIL PARIHAR Distinc 381

365024133 AASHRAY JASROTIADistinc 428

365024134 DIKSHIT VERMA Distinc 406

365024135 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 425

365024136 BHAVANI SINGH 1st Div 368

365024137 VANSH MEHRA Reap PH

365024138 ABHISHEK MEHRA 1st Div 298

365024139 RAKESH THAKUR Distinc 379

365024140 ANIKET SHARMA 1st Div 313

365024141 SWAYAM MAHAJAN 1st Div 362

365024142 SAYAM GUPTA 1st Div 323

365024143 ANSHUL SINGH Reap MH

365024144 PARVASH SINGH 2nd Div 287

365024145 DHANISH KUMAR 1st Div 306

365024146 NAMAN SETHI 1st Div 360

365024147 AKSHIT VERMA Distinc 380

365024148 VIVEK 1st Div 335

365024149 AKSHIT MEHRA Distinc 423

365024150 UDHAY SHARMA Distinc 371

365024151 ABHI 1st Div 350

365024152 NIKHAL PARIHAR 1st Div 341

Bhartiya Public Hr Sec School Jawahar Nagar
WNo 1 Kathua

650014

365025000 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 340

365025001 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 285

365025002 SHIV Reap SO

365025003 JANVI JAGOTRA Distinc 383

365025004 KANCHAN DEVI 2nd Div 283

GHSS Girls Kathua650067

365025005 SHARIA THAKUR Distinc 438

365025006 KHUSHI RANI Distinc 457

365025007 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 440

365025008 MUSKAN KUMARI Distinc 393

365025009 MAHI Distinc 437

365025010 SANGEETA KUMARI Distinc 388

365025011 RIDHIKA CHANOTRA Distinc 400

365025012 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 348

365025013 DIKSHA Distinc 400

365025014 PALAK VERMA Distinc 376

365025015 ANJALI SHARMA Reap PO

365025016 SONIKA DEVI Reap PO ES

365025017 NISHA DEVI Distinc 390

365025018 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 355

365025019 PRITI DEVI 1st Div 314

365025020 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

365025021 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 335

365025022 ANU KUMARI Distinc 400

365025023 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 371

365025024 RIYA Distinc 384

365025025 RADHIKA 2nd Div 257

365025026 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 348

365025027 ANJALI DEVI Reap HN PO

365025028 SIMRAN MEHRA 1st Div 296

365025029 MINAKSHI MEHRA 2nd Div 280

365025030 MEHAK DOGRA Reap HN PO

365025031 NANCY DEVI 1st Div 325

365025032 SUNEHA DEVI Reap PO

365025033 SONIA 1st Div 317

365025034 KHUSHBOO 1st Div 334

365025035 NANCY 1st Div 306

365025036 SAHIRA Reap HN

365025037 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 292
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365025038 DAMINI DEVI Reap HN

365025039 SUNAINA DEVI 2nd Div 287

365025040 RAGANI VERMA Reap HN

365025041 PALAK Reap HN

365025042 URMILA DEVI 2nd Div 259

365025043 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 327

365025044 JATOON BEGUM 1st Div 352

365025045 NEHA KUMARI 2nd Div 273

365025046 SEEMY DEVI 1st Div 334

365025047 SONIA BEGUM 1st Div 301

365025048 SONIA DEVI Reap PO

365025049 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 295

365025050 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 355

365025051 MEENU KUMARI 2nd Div 279

365025052 RAKHI Reap HN

365025053 MAHIMA DEVI Reap HN PO

365025054 RITIKA Reap ES

365025055 SUHANI 2nd Div 273

365025056 NANCY Reap HN PO

365025057 MANSI DEVI Reap PD

365025058 SUNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 281

365025059 SNEHA Reap PO

365025060 SUNENA Reap HN

365025061 SARIYA CHOUHAN Distinc 446

365025062 NAVJOT KOUR Distinc 456

365025063 JAGRITI 1st Div 368

365025064 UPASANA VERMA Distinc 438

365025065 KANTI DEVI Distinc 451

365025066 SADHNA KUMARI Distinc 405

365025067 ANJU Distinc 405

365025068 DEEVANSHI DEVI Distinc 397

365025069 ASHIA ABASS Distinc 390

365025070 LUXMI DEVI Reap PH

365025071 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 378

365025072 KUMARI KANCHAN 1st Div 328

365025073 ARCHITA GOUTAM Reap PH

365025074 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 338

365025075 PRIYA KUMARI 1st Div 355

365025076 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 345

365025077 SHIVI KHARMOTRA Distinc 399

365025078 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 362

365025079 RINA SAMANTA Distinc 478

365025080 VANSHIKA Distinc 437

365025081 LALITA DEVI Distinc 433

365025082 TANAKSHI RANI Distinc 378

365025083 SAMYA Distinc 424

365025084 NISHA KUMARI 1st Div 363

365025085 SIMRAN SUMBRIA 1st Div 342

365025086 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 345

365025087 NIRJNA DEVI 1st Div 344

365025088 POOJA DEVI Reap PH

365025089 DEEPIKA 1st Div 329

365025090 KAJOL 1st Div 335

365025091 SANJANA 2nd Div 287

365025092 AKANSHA SHARMA 1st Div 329

365025093 JANVI MEHRA Reap PH CH

365025094 SIYA DEVI Reap PH BI

365025095 URVASHI 1st Div 323

365025096 KAZAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

365025097 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

365025098 MAHI BAMOTRA Reap PH CH

365025099 RAVEENA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

365025100 SONIA 1st Div 312

Kids heaven Convent School WNo 16 Shiva
Nagar kathua

650086

365025101 KESHAV MANGOTRADistinc 420

365025102 ANUSHKA VERMA 1st Div 308

365025103 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 336

365025104 BABY KHUSHI Reap SO

365025105 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 380

365025106 HARVENUS SINGH Distinc 417

365025107 MANEESH SINGH 1st Div 356

365025108 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 339

365025109 ARYAN SINGH 1st Div 324

365025110 AYUSH PATHANIA Reap PH

365025111 SUKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 337

365025112 MANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 401

365025113 ANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 414

365025114 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 468

365025115 SIMRAN DEVI Reap PH CH

365025116 SANJANA KUMARI Distinc 422

365025117 HERSHITA Distinc 428

365025118 RAMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 376

365025119 KAVITA 1st Div 339

365025120 RITIKA KUMARI 1st Div 326

365025121 MANAKSHI DEVI Distinc 377

365025122 JAANBI PATHANIA Distinc 370

365025123 AYUSH MOGU 1st Div 353

365025124 RAKSHIT PADHA Distinc 400

365025125 AMAN MODEEL Distinc 385

365025126 SOURAB KUMAR 2nd Div 288

Spring Dales English School Changran
Ramnik Vihar College Road Kathua

650141

365025127 RASHI SHARMA Distinc 478

365025128 NANDINI SHARMA Distinc 428

365025129 SAMEEKSHA 1st Div 357

365025130 POORVI Distinc 434

365025131 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 428

365025132 SHRNYA Distinc 465

365025133 VAIDEHI GUPTA Distinc 425

365025134 VERDHA SLATHIA Distinc 437

365025135 HARSHITA Distinc 472

365025136 TANYA PARKASH Distinc 484

365025137 CHAKISHTA Distinc 452

365025138 PRACHI VAID Distinc 444

365025139 RIDHI SHARMA Distinc 435

365025140 VAISHNAVI VERMA Distinc 442

365025141 LUXMI SHARMA Distinc 461

365025142 ANJLEE DEVI Distinc 433

365025143 SHIVKI Distinc 476

365025144 SAKSHAM Distinc 392

365025145 VINEET KUMAR Distinc 449

365025146 SAKSHAM KOHLI Distinc 432

365025147 MOKSH SAINI Distinc 432

365025148 AAKARSHAN GUPTA Distinc 430

365025149 RATISH SHARMA Distinc 450

365025150 VYOM SHARMA Distinc 428

365025151 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 432

365025152 HIMESH SAINI Distinc 479

365025153 ARYAVEER Distinc 387

365025154 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 460

365025155 RUDHAR PARTAP Distinc 457

365025156 DEEPANSHU VERMA 1st Div 361

365025157 ABHAY PRATAP Distinc 413

MHS DAV Sr Sec School Kathua650098

365026000 PIYUSH KUMAR Reap AY EO

365026001 MUDIT JANOTRA 2nd Div 251

365026002 AYUSHMAAN 2nd Div 282

365026003 KRISHNA Reap AY EO

365026004 SHIVAM MAHAJAN 1st Div 338

365026005 KHUSHMEET KOUR Distinc 404

365026006 UTKARSH GUPTA Distinc 452
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365026007 DHRUV GUPTA Distinc 451

365026008 HARSHIT MEHTA Distinc 428

365026009 PRIYANSHU RAJPUT 1st Div 340

365026010 HANIT VERMA 1st Div 356

365026011 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 304

365026012 GANSHAM Reap AY PD

365026013 ABHAY GUPTA 1st Div 332

365026014 MAHAK DOGRA 1st Div 304

365026015 PUNEET Reap SO

365026016 ADITYA KUMAR Reap GN HN GG

365026017 KUNAL SINGH Reap EO GG

365026018 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap GN SO ED PO

365026019 SOURAV SINGH Reap EO PD

365026020 LAKSH Reap EO ED PD

365026021 AKASH SHARMA Distinc 407

365026022 NISHANT SINGH 1st Div 306

365026023 ANSH SALGOTRA 1st Div 302

365026024 HARSH VARDHAN 1st Div 320

365026025 MOHAMADH RAFI Failed

365026026 SAGAR BAHUGUNA 2nd Div 282

365026027 IKJOT SINGH 2nd Div 268

365026028 HONNY VERMA Reap EO SO GG

365026029 BHUMIKA Reap HN SO ED

365026030 BANIT NANDAN Reap EO

365026031 BALVINDER SINGH Reap EO SO GG

365026032 DALJEET SINGH Reap GN EO SO GG

365026033 KRISHNA Reap HN SO ED PD

365026034 RAJA BABU Reap PH CH

365026035 MOHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH CS

365026036 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 308

365026037 KANHEIYA SHARMA Distinc 404

365026038 VANSH SINGH Distinc 465

365026039 GOURAV DOGRA Distinc 436

365026040 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 398

365026041 PRINCE SINGH Distinc 385

365026042 NAVDEESH CHOPRA Distinc 377

365026043 MAYANK CHOPRA 1st Div 333

365026044 AZAR MOHD Distinc 398

365026045 ABHISHEK Distinc 424

365026046 JATIN SINGH 2nd Div 288

365026047 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 306

365026048 AATISH VERMA Distinc 379

365026049 DANBEER SINGH 1st Div 315

365026050 ANKIT KUMAR BHOI Reap PH CH

365026051 MAANIK Distinc 374

365026052 ANMOL KANATHIA Reap PH CH

365026053 TUSHAR DEV Reap PH CH BI CS

365026054 VIKRAM KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

365026055 RISHU KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

365026056 ISHAN SANOTRA Reap GN PH CH

365026057 ABDUL RASHID Reap PH CH BI

R SJagriti Niketan Hr Sec School Kathua650121

365026058 BHAWANI SINGH Distinc 376

365026059 NEERAJ SINGH Distinc 377

365026060 PRASHANT GUPTA 1st Div 335

365026061 SAMUEL PAWAR 1st Div 349

365026062 ASHISH GUPTA Distinc 383

365026063 SAHIL LALOTRA 1st Div 343

365026064 RUHAAN REJRA 1st Div 321

365026065 GOURAV BHAGAT 1st Div 326

365026066 SHUBHAM VERMA Reap PO

365026067 AKHIL SINGH Distinc 390

365026068 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 355

365026069 AVINAV PAUDWAL Distinc 413

365026070 DAKSH MAHAJAN Distinc 382

365026071 SACHIN KUMAR Distinc 376

365026072 KANAV SHARMA Reap HN

365026073 KARTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 292

365026074 ARUSH KUMAR 1st Div 338

365026075 MANIK JASROTIA Distinc 380

365026076 STANZIN RABGYAL 1st Div 342

365026077 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 434

365026078 REHAN AHMED Distinc 468

365026079 SAHITAY KALOTRA Distinc 387

365026080 DHRUV PARTAP 1st Div 347

365026081 UPDESH Distinc 408

365026082 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 296

365026083 SUDERSHAN SINGH Distinc 371

365026084 MUSHTAQ AHMED 1st Div 310

365026085 DIXIT GUPTA Distinc 386

365026086 VARUN SARMAL Reap PH BI

365026087 PRANAV JAMWAL 1st Div 305

365026088 MADHU VANSH Reap PH BI

365026089 VARUN VERMA Reap PH CH BI

365026090 RUDHAR PARTAP Reap PH BI

365026091 JIGMATH PALJOR Reap PH CH BI

365026092 ASHISH LADGOTRA Reap PH CH CS

365026093 TABISH SINGH 1st Div 325

365026094 SUGAM SINGH Distinc 442

365026095 MANIK MEHRA Distinc 425

365026096 KARUN KUMAR Distinc 374

365026097 ABINASH SINGH Distinc 449

365026098 KANAV KUMAR 1st Div 353

365026099 MANDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH MH

365026100 SURYA PARTAP Reap PH CH MH

365026101 GHARKIRTH SINGH 1st Div 339

365026102 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 325

365026103 ARMAN 1st Div 307

365026104 VANSH KUMAR Reap PH

365026105 AYUSH KUMAR RAI 1st Div 346

365026106 SUNIL KUMAR Distinc 375

365026107 KRISHAN SHARMA 1st Div 297

365026108 DHRUV PARIHAR 1st Div 336

365026109 PARAS SUDAN Distinc 398

365026110 PRANAV BADYAL Distinc 416

365026111 JATIN ANDOTRA Distinc 414

365026112 ROHIT MANYAL Reap PH MH

365026113 KESHAV SINGH 1st Div 354

365026114 PRATHAM SHARMA 1st Div 335

365026115 RITIK MEHRA 1st Div 329

365026116 SAHVIN SINGH Reap PH MH

365026117 PARDEEP KUMAR Distinc 435

365026118 PANKAJ BHARTI 1st Div 337

365026119 UDHBHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 288

365026120 SOURAV LALOTRA 1st Div 357

365026121 LAKSH MAHAJAN Distinc 375

365026122 SUMIT KUMAR Reap MH

365026123 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 400

365026124 PARTEEK SINGH Reap PH CH

365026125 LAKSH PAWARA Reap PH MH PD

365026126 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 299

365026127 INDRA KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

MHS DAV Sr Sec School Kathua650098

365027000 PRAGRATI 2nd Div 294

365027001 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 356

365027002 SALONI MAHAJAN Distinc 385

365027003 VEDHIKA MEHRA Distinc 436

365027004 TANIKA MAHAJAN Distinc 438

365027005 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 329

365027006 RANJU KUMAR Reap EO SO ED

365027007 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 300
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365027008 PARWARISH Reap SO PO

365027009 JANAVI Distinc 379

365027010 JANVI DEVI Distinc 397

365027011 CHAHAT MANHAS Distinc 411

365027012 SONIA SHARMA Distinc 429

365027013 ALISHA DEVI Distinc 446

365027014 KUNAKSHI Distinc 381

365027015 DEEPALI 1st Div 306

365027016 VISHALI Reap SO

365027017 JASREET KOUR 1st Div 303

365027018 SHARUTI Reap SO

365027019 MANSI ANDOTRA Distinc 370

365027020 ISHIKA RAJPUT Reap SO PO

365027021 KARITI DEVI Reap SO

365027022 MEHMA MEHRA 1st Div 300

365027023 BHOOMIKA Reap HN SO ED

365027024 SONIA Reap SO PO

365027025 SNEHA Reap PH MH

365027026 RENUKA DEVI Reap PH MH

365027027 SONAKSHI Distinc 443

365027028 SUMIYA AKHTAR Distinc 443

365027029 ARUSHI CHAUHAN Distinc 445

365027030 TANIYA 1st Div 352

365027031 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 439

365027032 TANIYA VERMA Distinc 403

365027033 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 427

365027034 PALAK Distinc 458

365027035 PREETI MEHRA Distinc 398

365027036 PAYAL Distinc 392

365027037 BHARTI 1st Div 357

365027038 SONALIKA 1st Div 327

365027039 CHEERANJEET 1st Div 354

365027040 ROSHNI 1st Div 363

365027041 RADHIKA JANOTRA 1st Div 319

R SJagriti Niketan Hr Sec School Kathua650121

365027042 SIKRITI THAKUR Distinc 434

365027043 PALVI DEVI Distinc 455

365027044 ANUSHKA GUPTA Distinc 383

365027045 PANKAJ PARTAP 1st Div 335

365027046 CHETNA SHARMA Distinc 448

365027047 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 401

365027048 DAKSHITA Distinc 477

365027049 PIYUSH KUMAR Distinc 373

365027050 SUJATA Distinc 391

365027051 AENNI YADAV Distinc 456

365027052 VIR PARTAP SINGH Distinc 373

365027053 RAJ KUMAR 1st Div 369

365027054 RITU RAI Distinc 429

365027055 VICKY KUMAR 1st Div 364

365027056 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 291

365027057 TANVI DEVI Distinc 389

365027058 ABHISHEK SHARMA Distinc 433

365027059 AYUSH BILLOWRIA 1st Div 356

365027060 LUCKY SINGH 1st Div 331

365027061 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 346

365027062 MANNAT SHARMA Distinc 431

365027063 KULDEEP SINGH 1st Div 344

365027064 PRAKRITI Distinc 387

365027065 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 353

365027066 VANSHIKA 1st Div 327

365027067 CHETAN KUMAR Distinc 392

365027068 SHEETAL Distinc 412

365027069 SAHAZPREET KOUR Distinc 466

365027070 PARDEV SINGH Distinc 370

365027071 KARAN SHARMA 1st Div 325

365027072 BHUMIKA VERMA 1st Div 313

365027073 NAMAN SHARMA Distinc 396

365027074 SAMIR KUMAR 1st Div 355

365027075 HITESH KUMAR Distinc 431

365027076 NAMAN ABROL Distinc 416

365027077 SHAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 327

365027078 VARSHA Distinc 382

365027079 PAYAL KUMARI 1st Div 323

365027080 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 278

365027081 KANNU THAKUR Distinc 461

365027082 TANU DEVI Distinc 444

365027083 HARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 367

365027084 SANIA ANDOTRA Distinc 397

365027085 AVANI SHARMA 1st Div 354

365027086 TANU BALA 1st Div 334

365027087 SAMEKSHA VERMA Distinc 401

365027088 STANZIN ANGDUS Distinc 380

365027089 JATIN SHARMA Distinc 412

365027090 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 360

365027091 PARVEZ BIBI Distinc 371

365027092 RADHEEMA DEVI 1st Div 305

365027093 SHIVANKIT SINGH 1st Div 368

365027094 ANSHIKA VERMA Reap GG PO

365027095 ANSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 354

365027096 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 382

365027097 NANDITA BAMOTRA Reap PH BI

365027098 PAYAL DEVI Reap PH

365027099 KANAN SINGH Reap PH

365027100 ESHIKA PATHANIA Distinc 487

365027101 SUMIKSHA Reap BI

365027102 NIKITA KUMARI 1st Div 302

365027103 MADHVI SHARMA Reap PH

365027104 PRIYA BHANDARI Reap PH BI

365027105 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 355

365027106 RISHIKA GUPTA Distinc 452

365027107 TANIA CHANDEL Distinc 391

365027108 AYUSHI Distinc 451

365027109 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 451

365027110 KIRAN MALLA Distinc 399

365027111 DEVANKSHI 1st Div 346

365027112 NINDIYA JASROTIA Distinc 385

365027113 NANDANI SHARMA Reap PH

365027114 AKSHAR SHARMA Distinc 440

365027115 SWASTIKA Reap PH

365027116 CHARU BOGHAL Reap PH PD

365027117 HARMANJOT Reap PH CH BI ES

365027118 SADINA DEVI Reap PH ES

365027119 ANUSHKA THAPA 1st Div 366

GHSS Magloor Distt Kathua650077

365028000 RITIKA DEVI 1st Div 358

365028001 REKHA DEVI Distinc 389

365028002 NIKITA DEVI 1st Div 341

365028003 MANEESHA DEVI 2nd Div 263

365028004 PRINKYA DEVI Reap PO

365028005 SUNITA DEVI 2nd Div 268

365028006 MAITALI RAJPUT 1st Div 358

365028007 NEKHA DEVI Distinc 403

365028008 MONIKA DIGRA 1st Div 307

365028009 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 402

365028010 EETIKA Distinc 388

365028011 MITHUN SINGH Distinc 376

365028012 RAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 285

365028013 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 412

365028014 DALBIR SINGH 1st Div 308

365028015 MANU KUMAR 1st Div 328

365028016 KARUN DIGRA 1st Div 332
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365028017 KRITIKA DIGRA Distinc 370

365028018 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 254

365028019 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 312

365028020 PINKU DEVI 2nd Div 260

365028021 BAL KRISHAN 1st Div 305

365028022 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 333

365028023 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 284

365028024 ARUSHI DEVI Distinc 407

365028025 SARIYA BIBI Distinc 370

365028026 BISHABJEET SINGH Distinc 416

365028027 SEEMA DIGRA Distinc 415

365028028 HEENA CHAMBYAL Distinc 382

365028029 KRISHMA DEVI 2nd Div 282

365028030 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 344

365028031 BHARTI CHAMBYAL 1st Div 359

365028032 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 401

365028033 JOGINDER SINGH Distinc 401

365028034 YASH GULERIA Distinc 449

365028035 VISHAL VEER Distinc 428

365028036 SUGHAM KUMAR Distinc 402

365028037 PRITIKA DHANWAL Distinc 478

365028038 VIKAS BANDRAL 1st Div 336

365028039 SUHANI DEVI 1st Div 305

365028040 KANSHA DEVI 1st Div 349

365028041 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 352

365028042 MUNISH SINGH 1st Div 358

365028043 BALBIR SINGH 1st Div 325

365028044 DHRUB MANHAS 1st Div 316

365028045 VICKY DIGRA 1st Div 357

365028046 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 314

365028047 SUZAL SINGH 1st Div 313

365028048 TANISH KARDIA 1st Div 317

365028049 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 300

Govt  Model HSS Ramkot660029

366000000 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 358

366000001 SOURAV SINGH Distinc 395

366000002 SUMAN LATA Distinc 400

366000003 RAHUL KUMAR Reap AY

366000004 AMIT VERMA Distinc 404

366000005 KAJAL Distinc 388

366000006 PAYAL Distinc 391

366000007 SHUPANI DEVI 1st Div 365

366000008 SHUGITA MANKOTIA Distinc 398

366000009 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 360

366000010 AKANKSHA DEVI 1st Div 327

366000011 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 325

366000012 ANEETA DEVI 1st Div 340

366000013 KALMESH DEVI 1st Div 313

366000014 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 314

366000015 MANISHA SHARMA Distinc 416

366000016 PAJAL DEVI 1st Div 360

366000017 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 326

366000018 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 334

366000019 RADIKA DEVI 1st Div 358

366000020 MANISHA KUNDAL Distinc 385

366000021 SAMBALY DEVI 1st Div 319

366000022 SAVEENA AKHTER 1st Div 367

366000023 KHATIZA AKTHER 1st Div 343

366000024 RAKHMAN ALI Reap GN

366000025 JANVI MEHRA 1st Div 368

366000026 JAN MOHD Reap GN

366000027 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 338

366000028 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 329

366000029 PARVEEN SHARMA 1st Div 312

366000030 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 307

366000031 IRFAN KHAN 1st Div 331

366000032 DAWAN SINGH 1st Div 320

366000033 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 315

366000034 JASBIR SINGH Distinc 385

366000035 KARAN SINGH Distinc 373

366000036 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 326

366000037 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 342

366000038 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 360

366000039 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

366000040 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 318

366000041 MANAV MANHAS 1st Div 353

366000042 HIMANSHU 1st Div 335

366000043 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN

366000044 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 338

366000045 MUZAMIL ALI Distinc 399

366000046 DILSHAN SALARIA 1st Div 326

366000047 REGUBIR VERMA 1st Div 326

366000048 JANU KUMAR Reap EO

366000049 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 313

366000050 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 304

366000051 VISHALI DEVI Reap GN

366000052 TRITIKA DEVI Reap GN PD

366000053 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 291

366000054 PRINKA DEVI Reap EO

366000055 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN EO

366000056 JATINDER KUMAR 1st Div 312

366000057 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 353

366000058 NILAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 421

366000059 KUSAM DEVI Distinc 397

366000060 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 398

366000061 MALIKA SHARMA 1st Div 334

366000062 VISHAL BHARTI Distinc 399

366000063 SUNALI HANS 1st Div 338

366000064 TANIYA 1st Div 348

366000065 PUSHPA DEVI 1st Div 329

366000066 KARITIKA DEVI 1st Div 334

366000067 ISHITA MEHARA Distinc 405

366000068 NAROTAM SINGH 1st Div 367

366000069 RAJESH SINGH 1st Div 355

366000070 NARESH SINGH 1st Div 363

366000071 HARISH SHARMA Reap PH

366000072 ARYAN GUPTA 1st Div 321

366000073 MANNAT MANKOTIA Distinc 393

366000074 MANISH SHARMA 1st Div 366

366000075 AMAN GUPTA 1st Div 320

366000076 SONU KUMAR Reap CH BI

366000077 ANSHU KUMAR Reap GN CH

366000078 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 329

366000079 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 299

366000080 SURJEET BABORIA 1st Div 345

366000081 ASHLEY BHARDWAJ Distinc 384

366000082 VISHESH Distinc 370

366000083 TANISHA RATHORE Distinc 390

366000084 HIRITIKA MASKI 1st Div 350

366000085 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 338

366000086 ADARSH SINGH 1st Div 352

366000087 GAUTAM SINGH 1st Div 364

366000088 DISHAL SINGH Distinc 377

366000089 DIVANSH Distinc 481

366000090 HARSH GUPTA Distinc 428

366000091 ANURAG Distinc 418

366000092 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 346

366000093 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 324

366000094 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 322

366000095 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 289

GHSS Nagrota Gujroo Kathua660032



( 161 )

366001000 SUNITU DEVI 2nd Div 275

366001001 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 306

366001002 PARU DEVI 1st Div 315

366001003 BANDANA DEVI 1st Div 323

366001004 KAMNI VERMA Reap HY

366001005 BABY SHARMA 1st Div 308

366001006 PRIYANSHI 1st Div 302

366001007 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 295

366001008 ANU KUMARI 1st Div 305

366001009 NEETU BHARDWAJ 1st Div 341

366001010 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 342

366001011 AKANSHA RAJPUT 1st Div 356

366001012 BANDHNA DEVI 1st Div 305

366001013 THANIA DEVI 1st Div 335

366001014 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 303

366001015 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 445

366001016 SAMRITI SHARMA Distinc 436

366001017 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 415

366001018 BHAWANI GUPTA Distinc 411

366001019 TANYA THAKUR 1st Div 361

366001020 PRINKA SHARMA Reap GN HY

366001021 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 394

366001022 SAKSHI DEVI Reap GN HY

366001023 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 273

366001024 BHAWANI DEVI 1st Div 339

366001025 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 333

366001026 AKHIL BANSAL 1st Div 304

366001027 BARN SHARMA 1st Div 340

366001028 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 319

366001029 MOHD SULTAN 1st Div 296

366001030 HARISH SINGH 1st Div 295

366001031 KAPIL SHARMA 2nd Div 258

366001032 VISHAL BHAGAT Reap GN HY PO PD

366001033 SUJAL GUPTA 2nd Div 285

366001034 SUNNY SHARMA 2nd Div 257

366001035 SHUBHAM SHARMA Reap GN

366001036 NITAN SHARMA 2nd Div 241

366001037 LASHMAN SINGH Reap GN EO

366001038 MANISH SINGH Reap GN EO

366001039 ANKUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 289

366001040 PRANAV KUMAR 1st Div 302

366001041 NIKHEL RAINA 2nd Div 276

366001042 ROHIT SINGH Reap ED PD

366001043 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 267

366001044 DARSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 248

366001045 SONU SINGH Reap GN PD

366001046 VIKAS SINGH 1st Div 300

366001047 VISHAL BHART 2nd Div 287

366001048 MAHI GUPTA Distinc 436

366001049 SUSHMA DEVI Reap GN PO

366001050 SHAKTI DEVI Reap GN

366001051 ZAMILA BEGUM 2nd Div 282

366001052 NEELAM THAKUR 2nd Div 289

366001053 JANVI DEVI 2nd Div 279

366001054 TANU DEVI Distinc 404

366001055 GOURAV SINGH Reap EO PO

366001056 NIKHAL VERMA Reap GN

366001057 GANESH KUMAR 2nd Div 266

366001058 VIPAN KUMAR Reap EO

366001059 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 295

366001060 HARSH SINGH 2nd Div 285

366001061 DIKSHIT SINGH 2nd Div 273

366001062 RAJINDER SINGH Reap HY

366001063 KEWAL SINGH Reap GN PO

366001064 PAWAN SINGH Reap GN

366001065 MANJEET KUMAR Reap GN EO

366001066 VICKEY SHARMA 2nd Div 274

366001067 NITAN VERMA Reap GN EO

366001068 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 274

366001069 TANIYA ABROL 1st Div 314

366001070 PAYAL ABROL 1st Div 313

366001071 SUNAKSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 331

366001072 URMELLA THAKUR 1st Div 339

366001073 LEEYA DEVI 1st Div 363

366001074 RIMPI DEVI 2nd Div 269

366001075 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 302

366001076 NEENA DEVI 1st Div 310

366001077 ANJALI DEVI Reap GN PH BI

366001078 SUVIYA BANO Distinc 390

366001079 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 293

366001080 KANCHAN DEVI 1st Div 300

366001081 SHAVANI DEVI 1st Div 314

366001082 NANDNI DEVI 1st Div 347

366001083 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 372

366001084 TANVI THAKUR Distinc 388

366001085 SATKASHI DEVI 1st Div 335

366001086 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 316

366001087 ADITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 350

366001088 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 377

366001089 RUPALI DEVI 1st Div 351

366001090 KARTHIKA VERMA 1st Div 350

366001091 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 320

366001092 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 318

366001093 ABISH SINGH 1st Div 312

366001094 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 316

366001095 SONU KUMAR 2nd Div 289

366001096 SOHAN SINGH 2nd Div 273

366001097 VICKY SINGH 2nd Div 269

366001098 RAJINDER SINGH Reap GN

366001099 ANSHIL SHARMA Reap CH

366001100 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 345

366001101 RIDHAM GUPTA 1st Div 296

366001102 SUNNY SINGH 2nd Div 292

366001103 JATIN KUMAR 1st Div 319

366001104 MANISH SINGH 2nd Div 280

366001105 DHEERAJ PARTAP 1st Div 295

366001106 JOGINDER SINGH 1st Div 335

366001107 ANSH PANOTRA Reap GN

366001108 SONIA THAKUR Distinc 381

366001109 SANCHI SHARMA 1st Div 356

366001110 BHARTI THAKUR 1st Div 363

366001111 VANSHIKA Distinc 411

366001112 JEEVIKA SHARMA Distinc 422

366001113 DIKSHA THAKUR Distinc 383

366001114 VISHAV PARTAP 1st Div 345

366001115 NIKHAL KUMAR 1st Div 322

366001116 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 287

366001117 NITIN MAHAJAN 1st Div 348

366001118 HARISH KALSOTRA Distinc 371

366001119 KAPIL SHARMA 2nd Div 289

366002000 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 318

366002001 KIRAN DEVI 1st Div 318

366002002 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 313

366002003 GEETA DEVI 2nd Div 277

366002004 RIMPI DEVI 1st Div 358

366002005 PRITY DEVI Distinc 388

366002006 AYUSHI VERMA Distinc 392

366002007 POONAM MANKOTIA 1st Div 308

366002008 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 325

366002009 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 311

366002010 ANU RADHA 1st Div 359

366002011 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 335

366002012 ROMA DEVI 1st Div 314

366002013 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 369

366002014 RADHA DEVI 2nd Div 293
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366002015 GITA DEVI 1st Div 330

366002016 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 305

366002017 TOSHI DEVI Distinc 390

366002018 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 286

366002019 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 339

366002020 PRINKA BANSAL 1st Div 316

366002021 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 339

366002022 SUNEKHA SHARMA 1st Div 323

366002023 KRITI SHARMA Distinc 434

366002024 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 404

366002025 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 443

366002026 TRIPTA DEVI 2nd Div 283

366002027 NAZIA AZAM Distinc 386

366002028 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 336

366002029 RENU DEVI 1st Div 302

366002030 REENU DEVI 1st Div 315

366002031 KIRAN DEVI 2nd Div 260

366002032 LALITA DEVI 2nd Div 287

366002033 KIRNA DEVI Reap GN

366002034 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 291

366002035 PALAVI DEVI 1st Div 362

366002036 NAMNEET THAKUR 1st Div 315

366002037 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 313

366002038 DEVIKA 2nd Div 291

366002039 SONIKA DEVI Reap GN EO

366002040 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 310

366002041 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 281

366002042 HEM LATA Reap GN

366002043 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 309

366002044 DANISH BHARDWAJ 2nd Div 281

366002045 RAJINDER VERMA 1st Div 306

366002046 KULDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 303

366002047 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 306

366002048 NEETAN SINGH 2nd Div 277

366002049 JOGINDER KUMAR 1st Div 317

366002050 PAWAN SINGH 2nd Div 279

366002051 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN HY

366002052 CHANCHAL KUMAR 3rd Div 234

366002053 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 288

366002054 SHOTU RAM 2nd Div 271

366002055 RUBAM SINGH 2nd Div 261

366002056 AKSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 287

366002057 VINOD SINGH 1st Div 301

366002058 PANKU RAM 2nd Div 249

366002059 HOSHIAR SINGH 2nd Div 260

366002060 CHAMAN LAL 1st Div 299

366002061 RAJEEV SHARMA 2nd Div 268

366002062 TAKSH VERMA 2nd Div 292

366002063 NARINDER KUMAR Failed

366002064 MEENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 275

366002065 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 269

366002066 NILU DEVI Reap GN

366002067 GOPAL SINGH 2nd Div 282

366002068 NARESH KUMAR Reap EO

366002069 BALBIR SINGH Reap GN

366002070 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 293

366002071 DINESH SINGH Reap GN HY PO PD

366002072 DARSHAN SINGH Reap GN EO HY

366002073 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 284

366002074 DIKSHATA DEVI 1st Div 367

366002075 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 363

366002076 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 351

366002077 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 317

366002078 RUPALI PARYAN 1st Div 346

366002079 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 363

366002080 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 377

366002081 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 340

366002082 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 377

366002083 SHAPALI THAKUR Distinc 389

366002084 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 403

366002085 SUHANI SHARMA Failed

366002086 DESHA Distinc 374

366002087 YOGITA DEVI Failed

366002088 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 342

366002089 DIYA THAKUR Distinc 373

366002090 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 399

366002091 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 343

366002092 NEETA DEVI 1st Div 323

366002093 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 347

366002094 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 314

366002095 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 352

366002096 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 298

366002097 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 302

366002098 NIKHAL SINGH 2nd Div 277

366002099 ROHIT MANHAS 1st Div 307

366002100 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 308

366002101 PARSHOTAM SINGH 1st Div 323

366002102 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 320

366002103 RISHU VERMA Distinc 373

366002104 HRITIK SINGH Distinc 383

366002105 RADESH UPHADAYA 1st Div 360

366002106 MAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 291

366002107 KASHEV KUMAR 1st Div 323

366002108 AMIT SINGH Distinc 377

366002109 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 312

366002110 BASU DEV 1st Div 366

366002111 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 339

366002112 PYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 295

366002113 ARUSHI VERMA Distinc 426

366002114 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 401

366002115 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 341

366002116 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 351

366002117 KOMAL SINGH Distinc 388

366002118 SAHIL SINGH Distinc 414

366002119 ROHIT THAKUR Distinc 389

366002120 NAMAN VERMA 1st Div 347

366002121 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 352

366002122 ANSHU THAKUR Distinc 418

366002123 SACHIT Distinc 374

366002124 HIMANSHU 1st Div 298

GHSS Gurah Kalyal Billawar Kathua660023

366003000 DINESH KUMAR 2nd Div 269

366003001 NARINDER VERMA 2nd Div 248

366003002 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 252

366003003 SHALAT VERMA 2nd Div 284

366003004 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 276

366003005 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 312

366003006 SAYED ALI 1st Div 297

366003007 BHAJAN SINGH Reap ED

366003008 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 284

366003009 MOHD MUDSAR Reap PO ES

366003010 MANU BHAGHT Reap HN ES

366003011 PARUN SHARMA 1st Div 352

366003012 CHAMAN SINGH Reap HN

366003013 SONU 2nd Div 276

366003014 NIKHIL SARMAL 2nd Div 269

366003015 MINAN ALI BUTT 1st Div 309

366003016 AKSHEY KUMAR Reap HN

366003017 KESHAV MAHAJAN 1st Div 299

366003018 ANIL SHARMA Reap ES

366003019 KARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 288

366003020 RANJIT SINGH 1st Div 323

366003021 TARUN BHAGAT 2nd Div 291



( 163 )

366003022 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 282

366003023 NAMDAR SINGH Reap ES

366003024 AMIR MURTAZA 2nd Div 282

366003025 VISHAL KUMAR Exam Cancelled

366003026 YOG RAJ 2nd Div 266

366003027 DINESH KUMAR 2nd Div 268

366003028 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 285

366003029 LAL CHAND 2nd Div 282

366003030 DANISH MEHRA Reap HN

366003031 ANIL KAJOTRA Reap HN ED

366003032 VINOD KUMAR Reap HN PO

366003033 VIKAS SINGH 1st Div 350

366003034 MANIK BHAGAT 1st Div 347

366003035 DEEPAK GUPTA 1st Div 302

366003036 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 305

366003037 BANSH NANGYAL 1st Div 328

366003038 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 325

366003039 ANSHU GOSWAMI 1st Div 352

366003040 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 337

366003041 SAHIL BHAGAT 2nd Div 282

366003042 SHABREZ ADIL 1st Div 303

366003043 PARVEEN SINGH Distinc 385

366003044 SHIV NANDAN Distinc 389

366003045 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 291

366003046 BINEET SHARMA 2nd Div 288

366003047 RAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

366003048 MOHD FIAZ Reap PH

366003049 MOHD SLEEM Reap CH BI

Mother Teresa Convent HSS Dharmni
Billawar Kathua
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366003050 MEENAKSHI Distinc 392

366003051 IPSHITA KATTAL Distinc 418

366003052 KOMAL VERMA Distinc 445

366003053 MAHI MAHAJAN Distinc 428

366003054 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 362

366003055 VANSHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 255

366003056 DEEPIKA VERMA 1st Div 343

366003057 RADHIKA 1st Div 326

366003058 EBU BILLORIA Distinc 384

366003059 ANUSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 378

366003060 DEWAKSHI DEVI Distinc 387

366003061 REFAT MEHVEEN Distinc 385

366003062 LAKSHITA THAKUR Distinc 425

366003063 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 413

366003064 MANSHIKA THAKUR Distinc 452

366003065 SHIVALI VERMA 1st Div 366

366003066 PRIYA VERMA Distinc 421

366003067 SUHANA KOUSAR Distinc 379

366003068 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 383

366003069 MANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 444

366003070 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 402

366003071 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 391

366003072 HARDIK BANOTRA 1st Div 358

366003073 VANSHIKA GUPTA Distinc 444

366003074 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 374

366003075 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 375

366003076 RAGHU SHARMA 1st Div 305

366003077 HARISH 1st Div 316

366003078 PARVEZ AKHTER 1st Div 350

366003079 DANESH SHARMA Distinc 397

366003080 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 425

366003081 RAJAT BHARDWAJ Distinc 430

366003082 SUJAL SHARMA Distinc 404

366003083 MOHIT VERMA 1st Div 369

366003084 NITAN SHARMA 1st Div 365

366003085 TANPREET Distinc 375

GHSS Gurah Kalyal Billawar Kathua660023

366004000 MAHREEN AKHTER Distinc 415

366004001 SWATI VERMA Distinc 453

366004002 JYOTI DEVI Reap ES

366004003 SHEVANI DEVI Reap HN

366004004 VISHALI DEVI 2nd Div 293

366004005 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 329

366004006 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 305

366004007 RICHU DEVI 1st Div 369

366004008 TANVI BHAGAT Distinc 427

366004009 GAGANI DEVI 1st Div 317

366004010 MANKASHI SHARMA 1st Div 337

366004011 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 333

366004012 ARCHANA DEVI 2nd Div 287

366004013 PAYAL DEVI Reap HN ED PO ES

366004014 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 312

366004015 JATOON AKHTER Reap ED ES

366004016 MANKASHI DEVI 2nd Div 293

366004017 BANDHANA DEVI Reap ES

366004018 POOJA DEVI Reap ED PO

366004019 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 313

366004020 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 359

366004021 SULEKHA DEVI 1st Div 333

366004022 KITTU DEVI 1st Div 320

366004023 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 345

366004024 VINDHU DEVI Failed

366004025 DIXITTA PANOTRA Reap HN ES

366004026 GUDDI DEVI 2nd Div 266

366004027 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 281

366004028 VEENA KUMARI Reap ES

366004029 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 369

366004030 KANCHAN DEVI 2nd Div 270

366004031 RITA DEVI 2nd Div 258

366004032 NEVI DASS Reap ED ES

366004033 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 266

366004034 SEVINA AKHTER 2nd Div 258

366004035 PAYALI DEVI 2nd Div 236

366004036 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 256

366004037 MONICA DEVI 2nd Div 251

366004038 PALVI SHARMA 2nd Div 265

366004039 JUHI VERMA 2nd Div 264

366004040 AISHA BANO 2nd Div 252

366004041 SUNITA DEVI Reap ED ES

366004042 KULDEEP SINGH Reap HN ED ES

366004043 BHUMIKA VERMA Distinc 410

366004044 SALMA KUSSAR Reap PH CH

366004045 SOHANI KHAJURIA 1st Div 369

366004046 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 393

366004047 MADHU DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

366004048 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 300

366004049 PALAK SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

366004050 BASHALI DEVI Reap PH

366004051 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 301

366004052 REKHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

366004053 PRANIVHA SHARMA Distinc 432

366004054 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 356

366004055 HARSHI SHARMA 1st Div 321

366004056 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 362

366004057 DEPAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 328

366004058 JYOTI DEVI Reap PH CH

366004059 SUHANI SHARMA Reap PH CH

366004060 RAKHU BEGUM Reap CH ES

366004061 TANIA BHAGAT Reap PH CH

366004062 PRINKA DEVI Reap PH

366004063 SHABANA AKHTAR Reap PH CH

366004064 ASHA DEVI Reap CH



( 164 )

366004065 RADHIKA DEVI Reap CH ES

366004066 NANCY SHARMA Reap CH ES

366004067 AASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 360

366004068 MANIK BHARDWAJ 1st Div 338

366004069 HIMESH SHARMA 2nd Div 275

366004070 SAHIL AKTHAR 1st Div 297

366004071 ANSH UPDHYA Reap PH

366004072 USHA DEVI 1st Div 330

366004073 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 319

366004074 PRINKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

366004075 PALVI KUMARI Reap GN PH

366004076 MINALI VERMA Distinc 395

366004077 KHUSHI DEVI Reap PH

366004078 RUCHI SHARMA Reap PH

366004079 SAIRA MANGOTRA 1st Div 310

366004080 ITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 357

366004081 GOURI DEVI 1st Div 311

366004082 NIKHAL SHARMA 1st Div 315

366004083 CHAMAN SINGH Reap PH CH MH

366004084 KRITIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

366004085 NITAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 348

GHSS Durang Kathua660031

366005000 ABHINANDAN Distinc 454

366005001 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 472

366005002 DAKSH SHARMA Distinc 395

366005003 HEMANSHU 1st Div 295

366005004 SAPNA JASROTIA 1st Div 312

366005005 MEETU DEVI 2nd Div 272

366005006 PUSHPA DEVI 2nd Div 286

366005007 ANJLI DEVI 2nd Div 290

366005008 MANISHA SHARMA 1st Div 317

366005009 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 392

366005010 SURIYA AKHTER 1st Div 329

366005011 MUSKAN MALIK Distinc 374

366005012 RUCHIKA TAJURIA Distinc 379

366005013 MANJU DEVI 2nd Div 286

366005014 ARTI DEVI Distinc 381

366005015 ROSHANI DEVI 2nd Div 261

366005016 MATTALI DEVI 1st Div 337

366005017 RISHU DEVI 2nd Div 284

366005018 MITU RANI 1st Div 300

366005019 VANSHO DEVI 1st Div 347

366005020 ADARSH SHARMA 2nd Div 292

366005021 GORAV RAINA 1st Div 362

366005022 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 301

366005023 KAVYANSH SHARMA1st Div 305

366005024 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 281

366005025 HARIDEV SINGH Reap HN

366005026 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 346

366005027 VIKAS KAJOTRA Reap PD

366005028 BINIT KUMAR Distinc 399

366005029 MONISH KUMAR Reap HN PD

366005030 HEEM RAJ 1st Div 313

366005031 CHETAN KANGLA Reap HN PO

366005032 VIBEK VERMA 2nd Div 272

366005033 SURMO 1st Div 336

366005034 RIMPY DEVI Reap HN PO

366005035 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 301

366005036 SUJAL PATHANIA Reap PD

366005037 RAMEENA AKHTER Distinc 376

366005038 AJAY SINGH Reap HN ED

366005039 ARTI DEVI Reap HN

366005040 REVA DEVI 2nd Div 252

366005041 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 363

366005042 BISHCHHUK 1st Div 323

366005043 NITIKA SHARMA Distinc 439

366005044 VISHAKHA THAKUR Distinc 415

366005045 NITASHA DEVI 1st Div 326

366005046 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 305

366005047 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 338

366005048 BHANSHIKA 2nd Div 284

366005049 LOVELY DEVI Reap CH

366005050 APIKSHA SHARMA Reap BI

366005051 ANEETA DEVI 1st Div 306

366005052 ROOPALI DEVI 1st Div 351

366005053 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 304

366005054 TARUNA THAKUR 1st Div 342

366005055 NAINA KUMARI 1st Div 345

366005056 SANYIA AKHTER 1st Div 305

366005057 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 305

366005058 PINKEY DEVI 1st Div 298

366005059 ARTI THAKUR Distinc 414

366005060 PARINKA THAKUR 1st Div 337

366005061 SMILEY VERMA Distinc 389

366005062 VANIKA VERMA Distinc 390

366005063 PAYAL SAGOTRA 1st Div 322

366005064 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

366005065 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 326

366005066 PRINKA DEVI Reap BI

366005067 PALVI DEVI Reap BI

366005068 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 374

366005069 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 307

366005070 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 310

366005071 BANSHI SINGH 1st Div 325

366005072 MAKHAN SINGH Reap PD

366005073 SUSHIL SINGH Reap PD

366005074 BUSHAN SINGH 1st Div 311

366005075 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 352

366005076 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 399

366005077 INDERJEET SINGH Distinc 379

366005078 VANSH THAKUR Distinc 392

366005079 UTKARSH 1st Div 359

366005080 RAGHU TAJURIA Distinc 390

366005081 MOHD TANVEER Reap GN PH CH

366005082 TANISHA SHARMA Distinc 391

366005083 AKRITI THAKUR Distinc 449

366005084 TANIYA THAKUR Distinc 387

366005085 GEETIKA DEVI Distinc 405

366005086 MANIK SINGH 1st Div 359

366005087 RISHU SHARMA Distinc 392

366005088 BASIM AHMED Reap CH PD

366005089 SANIA VERMA 1st Div 303

366005090 RINKI DEVI 1st Div 324

366005091 REVU DEVI 2nd Div 253

366005092 ARUSH VERMA 2nd Div 287

KK Vidyalaya High School Durang Billawar
Kathua
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366005093 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 317

366005094 AVHINANDAN 1st Div 313

366005095 KESHAV SINGH 1st Div 344

366005096 SUMIT RANDWAL 1st Div 327

366005097 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 347

366005098 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 352

366005099 KAPIL DEV KUMAR 1st Div 349

366005100 VISHAV KOTRU 1st Div 342

366005101 GOKUL SHARMA 1st Div 330

366005102 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 365

366005103 MITHUN TAJURIA 1st Div 309

366005104 ATUL SINGH 1st Div 313

366005105 GOURAB SHARMA 2nd Div 286

366005106 TOFIQ AHMED Distinc 460

366005107 GORAB SUMYAL Distinc 419
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366005108 BANISH SHARMA Distinc 398

366005109 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 366

366005110 SANGEETA 1st Div 312

366005111 NEHARIKA DEVI Distinc 396

366005112 SUGANDHI VERMA Distinc 409

366005113 YASMIN AKHTER 1st Div 366

366005114 NAYNA DEVI 1st Div 354

366005115 ZEENAT SALARIA Distinc 387

366005116 ANESH SINGH Distinc 374

366005117 AFTAB CHOUHAN 1st Div 305

366005118 ARUSHI PATHANIA Distinc 376

366005119 SANIA SHEIKH 1st Div 366

366005120 RAGNI RAJWAL 1st Div 364

366005121 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 407

366005122 KUMKUM SAGOTRA Distinc 381

366005123 MOHD TAHIR 1st Div 343

366005124 HARDIK MODI 1st Div 353

366005125 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 343

366005126 MANAV ANOTRA Distinc 391

366005127 PRACHI BHAGAT 1st Div 338

366005128 SHAVANA AKHTER 1st Div 310

366005129 DIWAKAR SINGH Distinc 380

366005130 ABHINAB SHARMA Distinc 382

366005131 PARVEEN SINGH Distinc 416

366005132 VISHAL BANOTRA 1st Div 324

366005133 MOHIT SHARMA Distinc 402

366005134 JAHID AHMED 1st Div 344

366005135 ZAHIR NAWAZ 1st Div 330

366005136 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 388

366005137 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 342

366005138 MANAV GUPTA 2nd Div 294

366005139 KUSHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

366005140 VARUN MALHERIA 1st Div 301

366005141 RUDHAR PARTAP 1st Div 324

366005142 ANTRIKSH SPOLIA Distinc 394

366005143 MITTALI VERMA Reap CH

366005144 ANGEL 1st Div 365

366005145 SUJEL MAGOTRA Distinc 383

366005146 TUSHAR SHARMA Distinc 370

366005147 HARSH TRIPATHI 1st Div 316

366005148 ARSLAN AHMED 1st Div 332

G HSS Bhaddu660026

366006000 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 385

366006001 HEENA BANO Distinc 381

366006002 BHARATI DEVI 1st Div 358

366006003 SUNITA DEVI Reap GN

366006004 SUMMAYA AKHTAR 1st Div 344

366006005 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN

366006006 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2nd Div 287

366006007 KIRNA DEVI Distinc 441

366006008 CHETAN SHARMA 1st Div 341

366006009 KIRANA RANI 1st Div 338

366006010 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 362

366006011 RIMPI DEVI 1st Div 355

366006012 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 339

366006013 BHOLI DEVI 1st Div 359

366006014 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 259

366006015 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 386

366006016 TAVISH JASROTIA 1st Div 349

366006017 SAHIRA BANO 2nd Div 266

366006018 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 301

366006019 JYOTI DEVI Reap HN ED PD

366006020 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap GN

366006021 LAKSHAMI DEVI 2nd Div 255

366006022 MANI SINGH 2nd Div 262

366006023 ASHU DEVI Reap GN

366006024 NITIN KUMAR 2nd Div 237

366006025 SUDESH KUMAR Reap HN ED

366006026 ZAHID ALI 2nd Div 276

366006027 CHAMAN LAL 2nd Div 277

366006028 VISHAL 3rd Div 212

366006029 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap GN

366006030 KALMASH KUMARI 2nd Div 248

366006031 KEWAL KUMAR 2nd Div 266

366006032 DIKSHA BHARTI 2nd Div 293

366006033 SWARAN SHARMA Reap HN

366006034 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 304

366006035 SAMEET Reap GN

366006036 MITTU DEVI Reap GN HN

366006037 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 271

366006038 PRINCY RAJPUT Distinc 484

366006039 ROHANI RAJPUT Distinc 434

366006040 HARBINDER SINGH 1st Div 330

366006041 ANKUSH THAKUR Reap GN HY PO ES

366006042 RANJEET SINGH Reap GN HY PO ES

366006043 REKHA DEVI Distinc 378

366006044 ROHIT KALCHOTRA Reap GN EO

366006045 JEEVAN KUMAR Reap EO PD

366006046 BHAVANI BHADWAL Reap HN

366006047 SHIALI BHAGAT Distinc 468

366006048 SELONI BHADWAL Distinc 463

366006049 RUHI JAMWAL Distinc 442

366006050 RUKMANI DEVI 1st Div 366

366006051 PAWAN KUMAR Distinc 395

366006052 DANESH KUMAR Distinc 413

366006053 KABIYA VERMA Distinc 440

366006054 AJAY VERMA 1st Div 334

366006055 KANGNA THAKUR Distinc 430

366006056 BUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 391

366006057 KAJAL CHARAK 1st Div 353

366006058 SAKSHAM Distinc 443

366006059 RAMNEEK SINGH 2nd Div 282

366006060 DALEEP KUMAR 1st Div 354

366006061 DHRUV SALARIA 1st Div 328

366006062 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 259

366006063 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 298

366006064 KARAN SINGH Reap PH BI

366006065 MOHIT BHAGAT Reap GN PH

366006066 MANNU THAKUR 1st Div 328

366006067 AFRENIA ZAHID Distinc 403

366006068 SUBAH 1st Div 334

366006069 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 309

366006070 SAPANA DEVI 1st Div 308

366006071 BABY 2nd Div 260

366006072 ARUN SINGH Reap PH

366006073 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 363

366006074 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

366006075 LITTLE MASKI 2nd Div 278

366006076 SHAHID AHAMED 2nd Div 286

366006077 MITU DEVI Reap PH

366006078 RINKU KUMAR Reap PH BI

366006079 KOUSHIK BOURNEY 2nd Div 246

366006080 DHARMESH KUMAR Reap PH

366006081 CHATRASH THAKUR Reap PH BI

366006082 MANAV BHADWAL 1st Div 333

366006083 MOHINDER SINGH Reap GN PH

366006084 RAVAN SINGH Reap PH

366006085 NITTEN KUMAR 2nd Div 258

366006086 BHUSHAN SHARMA Reap PH BI ES

366006087 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PH

366006088 DEVINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 258

366006089 BHUVNESH BHAGAT Reap PH

366006090 META DEVI 2nd Div 276
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366006091 MOHD ASIF GANIE 2nd Div 272

366006092 PRINCE THAKUR Distinc 370

366006093 TUSHANT GUPTA Distinc 391

366006094 KANISHKA RAJPUT 1st Div 309

366006095 LOVELY KUMAR 1st Div 307

366006096 IBBU VERMA Distinc 461

366006097 OJESH SINGH 1st Div 303

366006098 RISHAV SUNWAL 1st Div 324

366006099 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 304

366006100 AMAN SINGH 2nd Div 293

366006101 TANISH SINGH 2nd Div 281

366006102 GARIMA SHARMA Distinc 402

366006103 SANIA JAMWAL 1st Div 309

366006104 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 334

366006105 AQSA WANI 2nd Div 266

GHSS Billawar Kathua660030

366007000 RIYA Distinc 410

366007001 URMILA DEVI Distinc 450

366007002 PRACHI RAJPUT Distinc 449

366007003 SANIA NAZ Distinc 436

366007004 ISHU DEVI 1st Div 312

366007005 RIYA PANDIT Distinc 425

366007006 NANDNI MANKOTIA 1st Div 363

366007007 SIMRAN THAKUR 1st Div 310

366007008 AKRITI 1st Div 350

366007009 KANCHAN JAMWAL Distinc 425

366007010 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 333

366007011 PRYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 279

366007012 RESHU THRAL 2nd Div 293

366007013 GULZARI BANO 2nd Div 248

366007014 KOMAL BALORIA Reap HN ED PO

366007015 NEERU DEVI 2nd Div 289

366007016 ANJELI DEVI Failed

366007017 MUMTAZ AKHTER 1st Div 319

366007018 SAHIRA TABASUM 1st Div 353

366007019 NEETU DEVI 1st Div 362

366007020 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 332

366007021 ARUSHI DEVI 1st Div 350

366007022 ARPANA DEVI Reap UD

366007023 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 317

366007024 RANJANA THAKUR 1st Div 295

366007025 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 366

366007026 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 289

366007027 SONI DEVI 1st Div 305

366007028 SHAMSHAD BANO 2nd Div 248

366007029 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 471

366007030 HARSH ANDOTRA Distinc 441

366007031 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 332

366007032 DINESH SINGH Reap HN

366007033 DINESH SINGH Reap MH

366007034 GOURAV RAJWAL 2nd Div 281

366007035 ARJUN CHOUDHARY Reap EO MH

366007036 LAKSH RAJWAL 1st Div 295

366007037 RAHIL NAIZ MALIK Reap EO

366007038 PRETHVI RAJ 1st Div 321

366007039 JASIR AHMED Reap ED

366007040 AJAY KUMAR Reap PO

366007041 RANJEET BHARTI Reap ED

366007042 SHOUKAT ALI 2nd Div 263

366007043 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 254

366007044 SALMA AKHTER 1st Div 310

366007045 MANSI MASKI 2nd Div 268

366007046 SAKSHI THAKUR Reap GN HN PD

366007047 MANVI DEVI Reap ED PO

366007048 RAVI SINGH Reap HN ED PO PD

366007049 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 365

366007050 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 362

366007051 NARGIS GUL 1st Div 347

366007052 KAMIA CHOUDRI Reap CH

366007053 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 407

366007054 KIRN BALA 1st Div 361

366007055 KANIKA DEVI 1st Div 323

366007056 SHABNAM BANO Reap GN CH

366007057 BUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 377

366007058 ANTU BALA 1st Div 354

366007059 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 355

366007060 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 313

366007061 URMBLA DEVI Reap CH

366007062 RAKHI SHARMA 2nd Div 287

366007063 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 331

366007064 DEESHA RANI 1st Div 352

366007065 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 319

366007066 RANKU DEVI 1st Div 322

366007067 SALONI DEVI Failed

366007068 RUCHI SUDAN 2nd Div 290

366007069 MONIKA BHARTI 2nd Div 282

366007070 PRINKA DEVI Reap CH PD

366007071 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 358

366007072 UPASNA POONIA Distinc 450

366007073 ADITI KHAJURIA 1st Div 312

366007074 DIKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

366007075 MUBASHER AHMED 1st Div 338

366007076 KAMIL ANSARI 1st Div 312

366007077 RAMISHVER SINGH 1st Div 360

366007078 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 352

366007079 LAKSHIT CHANORIA 1st Div 339

366007080 RANJEET SINGH Reap PH BI

366007081 GULSHAN SHARMA 2nd Div 272

366007082 MANIK SHARMA Reap PH CH

366007083 SARVJEET SINGH 1st Div 297

366007084 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

366007085 RISHU BHAGAT 1st Div 367

366007086 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 332

366007087 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 326

366007088 HARDEV SINGH 2nd Div 279

366007089 VISHAL SHARMA Reap PH BI

366007090 ISHAN GUJRAL Distinc 374

366007091 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 341

366007092 SUJAL SHARMA Distinc 389

366007093 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 317

366007094 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH CH

366007095 KAILASH SINGH Reap CH

366007096 SHOTU Reap PH CH BI

366007097 RINKU KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

366007098 ARUN SINGH Distinc 370

366007099 SUJAL JASROTIA Distinc 390

366007100 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 312

366007101 NITESH SINGH 1st Div 303

366007102 HITESH SINGH Distinc 396

366007103 VISHAL 1st Div 332

366007104 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 336

366007105 AKHIL BHARTI 1st Div 305

366007106 GURSHARAN SINGH Distinc 385

366007107 THAKUR VIKRANT Distinc 411

366007108 SHUBHAM SINGH Distinc 398

366007109 TAYYAB AFTAB 1st Div 341

366007110 FARKAN HUSSAIN Distinc 380

366007111 RASHPAUL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

366007112 MANVI 2nd Div 269

366007113 RAKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 299

366007114 SUMINA AKHTAR Reap PH CH

366007115 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 287

366007116 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 278
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366007117 SARBJEET SINGH Reap PH CH BI

366007118 RAHUL BHARTI Reap PH CH

366007119 HARESH DEV SINGH 1st Div 311

366007120 RAHUL THAKUR 2nd Div 282

366007121 RAHUL SINGH Reap PH BI

366007122 SUJAL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

366007123 AKIB HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

366007124 KRISH REOTHIA Reap PH CH BI

366007125 SAHIL SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

366007126 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN PH CH

366007127 ANAMIKA KUMARI Reap PH

366007128 KESHAV VERMA Reap PH BI

366007129 ANIL Reap PH CH BI

Billawar Public School Billawar Kathua660001

366008000 MUSKAN ANSARI Reap SO

366008001 BASIM MALIK Distinc 379

366008002 ATHARVAN SINGH Distinc 407

366008003 AKSHITA Distinc 437

366008004 KRISHANA Distinc 463

366008005 DAKSH GUPTA Distinc 452

366008006 KAVYA VERMA Distinc 413

366008007 KAMINI THAKUR Distinc 475

366008008 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 423

366008009 SUBHANU BALORIA Distinc 419

366008010 KUNNAL THAKUR 1st Div 357

366008011 HITIK GUPTA 1st Div 356

366008012 PRIYANSHI Distinc 447

366008013 TABSUM MALIK Distinc 488

366008014 KANIKA SUDAN Distinc 379

366008015 PRACHI ANDOTRA Distinc 456

366008016 MANASAVI Distinc 470

366008017 SANIYA JAMWAL Reap CH

366008018 WAHIB BHATTI 1st Div 355

366008019 SHEHZAD MALIK Distinc 434

366008020 AARVI SHARMA 1st Div 360

366008021 SWASTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 360

366008022 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 323

366008023 NANDNI THAKUR 1st Div 336

366008024 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 318

366008025 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 341

366008026 BABLU SINGH Reap CH

366008027 JATINDER KUMAR 1st Div 324

366008028 MANIT MAHAJAN Distinc 409

366008029 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 316

366008030 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 354

366008031 CHAKSHU SEOTRA 1st Div 338

366008032 ARPIT KHAJURIA Distinc 372

366008033 MANMOHAN SINGH Distinc 481

366008034 ADIL SHAMIM Reap CH

GHSS Billawar Kathua660030

366008035 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 312

366008036 ARTI DEVI Distinc 389

366008037 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 325

366008038 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 341

366008039 RESHAV SINGH Distinc 394

366008040 PINKI Reap ED

366008041 KIRTI DEVI Reap HN PO

366008042 SULEKHA DEVI Distinc 389

366008043 LOVELY DEVI 2nd Div 276

366008044 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 312

366008045 SHRUTI MEHRA 1st Div 350

366008046 SHAIN BANO 1st Div 325

366008047 NOVID ANJUM 1st Div 323

366008048 DARSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 324

366008049 DANISH SINGH Reap EO

366008050 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 286

366008051 KAMAL KISHOR Reap GN HN PO

366008052 VIKAS JALMARIA Reap EO

366008053 NITTAN SINGH 1st Div 339

366008054 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 298

366008055 ABID SHEIKH 1st Div 307

366008056 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 367

366008057 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 365

366008058 MANEESH NATH 1st Div 295

366008059 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 333

366008060 PANKAJ ANDOTRA 2nd Div 282

366008061 TARIQ HUSSAIN Reap PO

366008062 RAJANI DEVI 1st Div 295

366008063 NIHARIKA Distinc 378

366008064 ANOOP SINGH 1st Div 299

366008065 YASMIN BANO 1st Div 319

366008066 RUKHSANA QOUSARReap ED PO

366008067 DEV RAJ Reap EO

366008068 NEERAJ MANHAS 1st Div 314

366008069 DEV RAJ Reap HN EO

366008070 VISHAV MEHRA Reap HN

366008071 TARUN KUMAR Reap EO

366008072 PYUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 263

366008073 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap EO

366008074 SIMRAN SHARMA Reap HN EO

366008075 SUMREETI SHARMA 1st Div 303

366008076 TANAKSHI THAKUR Distinc 409

366008077 TISHA DEVI Reap CH

366008078 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 403

366008079 PAJAL DEVI Distinc 451

366008080 SULEKHA DEVI Reap CH

366008081 RADHIKA THAKUR Distinc 386

366008082 SHALLEY DEVI 1st Div 359

366008083 SHABNAM KOUSAR Distinc 447

366008084 YASHIKA SHARMA Distinc 416

366008085 KAJAL DEVI Reap CH

366008086 RUCHI DEVI 1st Div 315

366008087 NIHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 356

366008088 SAHIBA QUSAR 1st Div 358

366008089 ZEENAT BANO 1st Div 334

366008090 PRIYANKA THAKUR Reap CH

366008091 KIRAN BALA Distinc 442

366008092 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 359

366008093 SAKSHI Distinc 445

366008094 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap CH

366008095 ANJALI SHARMA Reap CH BI

366008096 JYOTI DEVI Reap CH

366008097 RADHIKA SHARMA Failed

366008098 SAMRITI MANKOTIA Distinc 389

366008099 NISHA DEVI Distinc 399

366008100 MANVI BHAGAT Reap CH

366008101 ISHA MANHAS 1st Div 359

366008102 NISHU DEVI 1st Div 341

366008103 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 299

366008104 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 265

366008105 MOHIT Reap BI

366008106 AVANTIK SINGH Distinc 403

366008107 AKSHIT CHOUDARY 1st Div 318

366008108 DARVINDER SINGH 1st Div 307

366008109 RINKU THAKUR Distinc 406

366008110 VICKEY SHARMA 2nd Div 293

366008111 SURAT SINGH Reap CH BI

366008112 KANAV RADOTRA 1st Div 327

366008113 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 340

366008114 ABHINASH DOGRA Reap PH CH

366008115 MISBHA UL HAQ 1st Div 352
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366008116 PARVEZ AHMED Distinc 383

366008117 SURJEET SINGH Reap CH

366008118 KARUN SHARMA 1st Div 297

366008119 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

366008120 DEV RAJ SINGH Reap CH

366008121 AKHIL BHARATI Distinc 374

366008122 RAHUL THAKUR 1st Div 321

366008123 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

366008124 CHANDAN Distinc 429

366008125 UMESH THAKUR Distinc 443

366008126 VANSH MAHAJAN Distinc 451

366008127 KRISHIV RADOTRA Distinc 425

366008128 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 349

366008129 MOHINDER Distinc 408

366008130 AYUSH GUJRAL Distinc 380

366008131 MOHD NAVEED Distinc 376

366008132 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 356

366008133 KIRAN BALA 1st Div 332

366008134 VISHALI PUNIA Reap PH CH

366008135 SAMILA AKHTAR 1st Div 330

366008136 RENU DEVI Reap CH

366008137 HEEMA VERMA 1st Div 331

366008138 SHAMIM AKHTER 2nd Div 291

366008139 LEKHA DEVI Reap CH

366008140 MINAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 305

366008141 SEEMA DEVI Reap CH

Govt Higher Secondary School Baggan
Billawar

660057

366009000 KANCHAN DEVI 2nd Div 291

366009001 KARAN SINGH Distinc 407

366009002 ASHU SINGH Distinc 396

366009003 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

366009004 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 371

366009005 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 322

366009006 RANJU DEVI Reap ED

366009007 NITU DEVI Distinc 372

366009008 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 296

366009009 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 285

366009010 BANAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 293

366009011 JEEVAN SINGH Reap HY PO

366009012 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 293

366009013 SURJEET SINGH 2nd Div 285

366009014 GURMUKH SINGH 1st Div 300

366009015 SHOKAT ALI Reap ED

366009016 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 301

366009017 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 279

366009018 BANDU DEVI 1st Div 330

366009019 NEESHA DEVI 1st Div 302

366009020 KEWAL KUMAR 2nd Div 237

366009021 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 289

366009022 PYAR SINGH Reap GN HY

366009023 SANJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 259

366009024 VICKAY SINGH Reap ED

366009025 SUMAN SHARMA 2nd Div 287

366009026 SANJAY SINGH 1st Div 295

366009027 USHA DEVI 2nd Div 293

366009028 AZAM PUSWAL 2nd Div 256

366009029 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap GN HN PO ES

366009030 MUMTAJ BEGUM 2nd Div 254

366009031 KULDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 266

366009032 SURINDER SINGH 3rd Div 228

366009033 BANAKASHI DEVI 2nd Div 267

366009034 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 254

366009035 KEWAL KUMAR 2nd Div 253

366009036 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 283

366009037 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 345

366009038 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 300

366009039 ARTI DEVI Reap ED PO

366009040 SURJEET SINGH Reap GN HY

366009041 ANITA DEVI 2nd Div 265

366009042 ANJALI DEVI Reap ED

366009043 REETA DEVI 3rd Div 234

366009044 RUCHI DEVI Distinc 427

366009045 ABIR SINGH 1st Div 312

366009046 MAKHANI DEVI 1st Div 349

366009047 SOHAN SINGH 1st Div 295

366009048 CHANDER PAUL 1st Div 326

366009049 MADHU BALLA 1st Div 362

366009050 SOMEET SINGH 1st Div 335

366009051 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 302

366009052 DILEEP SINGH 1st Div 315

366009053 ANKUSH SINGH 2nd Div 286

366009054 VIKAY THAKUR 2nd Div 273

366009055 BABLU 1st Div 322

366009056 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 325

366009057 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 305

366009058 DEEP KUMAR 1st Div 305

366009059 DEVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 313

366009060 MAKHAN LAL 1st Div 326

366009061 BANAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 300

366009062 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 338

366009063 TULSI DEVI 1st Div 315

366009064 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 311

366009065 SALEEMA AKHTER 2nd Div 272

366009066 PANKAJ SPOLIA Distinc 399

366009067 SARASHTA DEVI Distinc 407

366009068 SHOIB AKHTAR Distinc 380

366009069 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 336

366009070 GANESH SINGH 1st Div 319

366009071 GANESH SINGH 1st Div 296

Govt Higher Secondary School Dhar Dugnoo
Billawar
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366010000 AKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 252

366010001 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 312

366010002 HIMAT RAJ 2nd Div 294

366010003 KAJAL VERMA 1st Div 327

366010004 YOG RAJ 1st Div 295

366010005 DEEP KUMAR 1st Div 298

366010006 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 300

366010007 MOHAN SINGH 1st Div 304

366010008 DILK RAM 2nd Div 281

366010009 SHOSHI DEVI 1st Div 296

366010010 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 322

366010011 AKASHI DEVI 1st Div 312

366010012 ROMI SINGH 1st Div 299

366010013 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 315

366010014 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 296

366010015 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 300

366010016 CHAMPA DEVI 1st Div 301

366010017 DEEP KUMAR 1st Div 297

366010018 NIKHAL SHARMA 1st Div 299

366010019 SURJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 294

366010020 SUMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 273

366010021 BERJESH KUMAR 1st Div 299

366010022 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 349

366010023 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 350

366010024 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 349

366010025 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 369

366010026 JAIEA AKHTER 1st Div 341

366010027 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 339

366010028 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 364

366010029 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 348

366010030 NANCY DEVI 1st Div 342
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366010031 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 346

366010032 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 339

366010033 SENAKHA DEVI 1st Div 313

366010034 ANU RADHA 1st Div 326

366010035 SUMIT SPOLIA 1st Div 363

366010036 LABBU THAKUR 1st Div 351

366010037 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 338

366010038 GANESH SINGH 1st Div 315

366010039 SUNIL VERMA 1st Div 341

366010040 YOGINDER SHARMA Distinc 391

366010041 ABHI SHARMA 1st Div 326

366010042 VISHAL THAKUR 2nd Div 270

366010043 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 323

366010044 BUNTY VERMA 1st Div 328

366010045 MANU KUMAR 1st Div 317

366010046 TILAK RAJ 1st Div 327

366010047 DISHU SHARMA 1st Div 310

GHSS Parnalla660014

366011000 ARJUN PUNIA Reap MH

366011001 AJAY SHARMA 2nd Div 280

366011002 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 317

366011003 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 335

366011004 RONIT SHARMA Reap GN EO

366011005 DINESH KUMAR 1st Div 305

366011006 REETA DEVI 1st Div 298

366011007 RITIKA DEVI 1st Div 295

366011008 YASH PAUL BHARTI 2nd Div 288

366011009 GULSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 268

366011010 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN

366011011 SUKAINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 261

366011012 RAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 261

366011013 SHARDHA DEVI Reap GN MH

366011014 KISHORE KUMAR 2nd Div 265

366011015 MANOJ SHARMA 2nd Div 244

366011016 PRANAV SHARMA Reap GN

366011017 SHIV KUMAR Reap GN ES

366011018 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 464

366011019 RUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 364

366011020 SANJANA Distinc 384

366011021 KAJAL THAKUR 1st Div 350

366011022 RITIKA SHARMA Distinc 383

366011023 YUSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 321

366011024 VICKAL SHARMA 1st Div 338

366011025 VIKAS SAMOTRA 2nd Div 266

366011026 ANSHUL SINGH 1st Div 295

366011027 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 358

366011028 PALAK VERMA Distinc 416

366011029 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 334

366011030 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 318

366011031 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 319

366011032 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 336

366011033 RADHIKA DEVI Reap HN

366011034 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 304

366011035 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 298

366011036 JAGDISH CHANDER 1st Div 308

366011037 SHUBAM SPOLIA Reap GN

366011038 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 273

366011039 TARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 283

366011040 NANCY DEVI Reap GN

366011041 SUNENA DEVI 2nd Div 268

366011042 GOVIND GOPAL 2nd Div 283

366011043 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 277

366011044 SHASHI PATHAK Reap GN HN

366011045 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 249

366011046 VISHAL THAKUR Reap EO PD

366011047 VIKAS KUMAR Reap GN HN PD

366011048 NIKHIL SINGH 2nd Div 283

366011049 NEETU DEVI 1st Div 298

366011050 REKHA DEVI Reap GN

366011051 VARUN SINGH Reap GN HN

366011052 RAPPALI SHARMA Reap GN PD

366011053 SHUBHAM SHARMA Reap GN

366011054 PANKAJ SHARMA 2nd Div 285

366011055 SAKSHI DEVI Reap GN

366011056 BHUMIKA SHARMA Reap GN HN CS

366011057 ANKUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 244

366011058 RIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 250

366011059 GOURAV SHARMA Reap GN HN ES

366011060 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN

366011061 AMIT SINGH Reap HN PD

366011062 SAHIL SINGH Reap GN HN ST

366011063 TANNIA THAKUR Distinc 433

366011064 SWASTIKA Distinc 430

366011065 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 357

366011066 AKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 307

366011067 ANITIKA SHARMA Reap PH

366011068 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 444

366011069 PREETI DEVI Distinc 410

366011070 PALAK SPOLIA Distinc 387

366011071 MEHAK DOGRA Reap PH

366011072 DANSH GUPTA Reap PH

366011073 DIKSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 361

366011074 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 307

366011075 RAVI THAKUR Reap PH

366011076 MRIDUL Reap PH

366011077 PYUSH SHARMA Reap PH CH

366011078 VANSH SHARMA Reap PH

366011079 AKHIL THAKUR Reap PH CH

366011080 NIHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 431

366011081 KRITIKA LALOTRA Distinc 392

366011082 MEENAKSHI Distinc 397

366011083 BUMIKA SHARMA Reap PH

366011084 NANSI SHARMA Reap PH

366011085 ANIL SHARMA Distinc 421

366011086 RIDHIMA THAKUR Distinc 396

366011087 RAGHAV VERMA Distinc 431

366011088 ABINAM SHARMA Distinc 450

366011089 HARISH SINGH Distinc 414

366011090 NITISH BASOTRA 1st Div 350

366011091 ANIL SHARMA 1st Div 322

366011092 DAVINDER SHARMA Reap PH MH

366011093 HANIKA VERMA Distinc 458

366011094 ASHISH VERMA Reap PH

366011095 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 343

366011096 NITIN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

366011097 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap PH

366011098 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH BI

366011099 RAKESH KUMAR Reap PH CH

Jyoti Academy HSSBanhore Billawar Kathua660037

366011100 UDHAY SHARMA Reap CH MH PD

366011101 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 309

GHSS Pallan660028

366012000 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 363

366012001 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 365

366012002 ADITYA THAKUR Reap SO

366012003 RAGHAV SINGH Distinc 370

366012004 JANVI KHAJURIA 1st Div 365

366012005 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 431

366012006 SAMREETY THAKUR Distinc 459

366012007 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 399
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366012008 RITU DEVI Distinc 394

366012009 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 346

366012010 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 352

366012011 MUSKAN Reap EO

366012012 LAKHBEER SINGH 1st Div 336

366012013 DANISH THAKUR 2nd Div 276

366012014 DINESH SHARMA 1st Div 306

366012015 JASH PAL SINGH 1st Div 303

366012016 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 287

366012017 NEHARIKA 1st Div 346

366012018 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 340

366012019 TEHSEEN BANO 1st Div 327

366012020 BHOOMIKA DEVI 1st Div 307

366012021 PRITI DEVI 1st Div 301

366012022 KHALIL AHMED 1st Div 357

366012023 ZAHID AHMED 2nd Div 292

366012024 SHIVAN SHARMA Distinc 390

366012025 NIKHIL SINGH Distinc 424

366012026 ANSH KUMAR Distinc 376

366012027 LEELA DHAR 1st Div 345

366012028 ANITA DEVI Distinc 464

366012029 SUNEKHA DEVI Distinc 454

366012030 SHAHNAZ AKHTAR Distinc 427

366012031 MENAKSHI RAJWAL Distinc 444

366012032 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 423

366012033 SHALLU DEVI Distinc 418

366012034 SAKSHI VERMA Distinc 449

366012035 SUMAN SHARMA Distinc 386

366012036 MAEHK KOSAR Distinc 377

366012037 TABASUM IQBAL Distinc 405

366012038 ABINEV Distinc 460

366012039 VIKRAM SINGH Distinc 431

366012040 ABHI SINGH 1st Div 367

366012041 MOHD SHAHID Distinc 393

366012042 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 466

366012043 AKHIL MANYAL Distinc 444

366012044 AKSHIT THAKUR Distinc 388

366012045 VARUN THAKUR 1st Div 345

366012046 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 339

366012047 MUKESH SINGH 1st Div 344

366012048 SONIA DEVI Distinc 392

366012049 ABANSHIKA Distinc 401

366012050 TAMREEN ANSARI Distinc 374

366012051 NITTAN THAKUR 1st Div 334

366012052 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 364

366012053 BANSH SINGH 1st Div 361

366012054 SHOIB MALIK Reap GN

366012055 KARTIK SINGH 1st Div 352

366012056 KISHORE BHADWAL 1st Div 356

366012057 ADARISH AZAM 1st Div 352

366012058 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 362

366012059 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 332

366012060 SHIVAM SHARMA 1st Div 328

366012061 RIMZIM 1st Div 339

366012062 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 341

366012063 ROPALI DEVI 1st Div 338

366012064 DEKSHA DEVI Distinc 374

366012065 NIHALIKA VERMA 1st Div 320

366012066 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 356

366012067 HERMEET THAKUR Distinc 373

366012068 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 329

366012069 KOMAL SEHOTRA 1st Div 343

GHSS Malhar660075

366013000 NADEEM AHMED 2nd Div 289

366013001 HABIB ULLAH 1st Div 304

366013002 HEENA BANO 1st Div 312

366013003 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 302

366013004 SOFIA BANO 2nd Div 293

366013005 ANU DEVI 1st Div 304

366013006 PARVEZ AKHTAR 2nd Div 252

366013007 ASHOK KUMAR 2nd Div 240

366013008 NAHIDA BANO 1st Div 357

366013009 REETA DEVI 1st Div 333

366013010 NAZIA BANO 1st Div 296

366013011 KALEEMA BANO 1st Div 328

366013012 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 318

366013013 SAHIRA BANO 2nd Div 288

366013014 RUKHSANA BANO 2nd Div 277

366013015 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 298

366013016 NAZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 284

366013017 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 258

366013018 MUNISH SHARMA 2nd Div 288

366013019 BILAL SHEIKH 2nd Div 278

G Model HSS Badnota660076

366013020 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN UD PD

366013021 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 340

366013022 AMAZAD AWAN 1st Div 336

366013023 ANJU SHARMA 1st Div 316

366013024 ASHU SHARMA 2nd Div 282

366013025 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

366013026 LEKH RAJ 2nd Div 246

366013027 KHEM RAJ Reap UD PO PD

366013028 KERIN DEVI Reap PO

366013029 NERMALA DEVI 2nd Div 253

366013030 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 280

366013031 PANKAJ SHARMA 2nd Div 258

366013032 RADHU DEVI 1st Div 309

366013033 SHAKTI DEVI 2nd Div 277

366013034 SANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 258

366013035 RAKESH KUMAR Reap GN PO ES

366013036 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN UD PO ES

366013037 USHA DEVI Reap PO PD

366013038 ASHU DEVI Reap PO

366013039 MINESH SHARMA Distinc 374

366013040 RINKU KUMAR 1st Div 346

366013041 MANJU SHARMA 1st Div 367

366013042 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 342

366013043 OMJEET SINGH 1st Div 325

366013044 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 297

366013045 MINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 265

366013046 RAGHVIR SINGH 2nd Div 281

366013047 SANJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 292

366013048 USHA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

366013049 BABLI DEVI 2nd Div 288

366013050 AFGAN AHAMED 2nd Div 269

366013051 NITA DEVI 1st Div 301

366013052 ASHOK SINGH 2nd Div 292

366013053 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 282

366013054 SAPAN SINGH 2nd Div 244

366013055 BANTOO RAM 2nd Div 289

366013056 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 278

366013057 SHAFQAT ALI 2nd Div 274

366013058 VARSHU DEVI 1st Div 297

366013059 SHAINA AKHTER 1st Div 296

366013060 ARUN SINGH Reap GN PH

366013061 RENU DEVI 2nd Div 292

366013062 USHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

366013063 ARPANA DEVI 2nd Div 261

366013064 SHAKTI DEVI Reap PH

366013065 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 251

366013066 SUNITA DEVI Reap GN PH

366013067 SHAHID SARFRAZ Reap PH



( 171 )

366013068 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 268

366013069 SEEMA DEVI Reap BI

366013070 USHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

366013071 DEVINDER KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

366013072 NARIAN SINGH Reap GN PH BI

366013073 VEENA DEVI Reap PH BI

366013074 SILMA DEVI 2nd Div 245

366013075 SOHAN SINGH Reap GN PH BI

366013076 RAHUL JEET 2nd Div 277

GHSS Machhedi Kathua660077

366014000 RAVINA BEBI 1st Div 331

366014001 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 368

366014002 RENU DEVI 1st Div 312

366014003 SULEKHA DEVI Distinc 373

366014004 USHA DEVI 1st Div 336

366014005 SONIA BEGUM 1st Div 329

366014006 REENA DEVI 1st Div 334

366014007 AISHA BANO Distinc 395

366014008 FARZANA SHEIKH 1st Div 368

366014009 RAKESH KUMAR Distinc 377

366014010 MOHD ABASS 1st Div 350

366014011 ROMESH KUMAR 1st Div 368

366014012 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 312

366014013 BARKAT ALI Distinc 370

366014014 MADHAN LAL Distinc 371

366014015 MUSAMBAL ALI 1st Div 303

366014016 MOHD NOSHAD Distinc 386

366014017 JIA LAL 2nd Div 274

366014018 RAVI KUMAR Distinc 412

366014019 KEWAL SINGH Distinc 370

366014020 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 355

366014021 DALJEET SINGH 1st Div 344

366014022 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 318

366014023 JAHID MALIK Distinc 406

366014024 RAHUL KOTWAL Distinc 377

366014025 HEEM RAJ 1st Div 299

366014026 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 346

366014027 ROMAL CHAND 1st Div 295

366014028 NIRMAL THAKUR 1st Div 353

366014029 SHAH DIN Reap GG

366014030 RAJ SINGH 2nd Div 294

366014031 NEETU DEVI 2nd Div 292

366014032 SHAHINA BANO 1st Div 353

366014033 SULEKHA DEVI 1st Div 329

366014034 MOHD ARSHAD Reap GN

366014035 RUKSANA 1st Div 350

366014036 GULSHAN BEGUM 1st Div 325

366014037 MAREEMA AKHTER 1st Div 346

366014038 KAJAL AKHTER Distinc 383

366014039 REETA DEVI Reap PH CH

366014040 SEEMA BANO 1st Div 309

366014041 SHAIYA BEGUM 1st Div 369

366014042 ISMAT AKHTER 1st Div 336

366014043 NEESHU DEVI 1st Div 328

366014044 VEENA DEVI Reap BI

366014045 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

366014046 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 315

366014047 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 278

366014048 TANU DEVI 1st Div 312

366014049 VIPANA DEVI 2nd Div 292

366014050 ROSHANI DEVI 1st Div 328

366014051 NEHA KUMARI Reap BI

366014052 VICKY 2nd Div 273

366014053 RAMENA AKHTER 1st Div 298

366014054 ARJUN SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

366014055 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 318

366014056 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 332

366014057 MOHD RAFAQUAT 1st Div 338

366014058 MUDASSAR 1st Div 313

366014059 MAKHAN DIN 1st Div 310

366014060 MOHD MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 277

366014061 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 324

366014062 OM PARKESH 1st Div 297

366014063 RAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

366014064 SULAKHA DEVI 2nd Div 270

GHSS Bhatodi Malhar660070

366015000 SUMAN DEVI Distinc 373

366015001 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 334

366015002 RONIKA DEVI 1st Div 331

366015003 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 310

366015004 KAMLESH DEVI Reap GN

366015005 PARVEENA BEGUM 1st Div 310

366015006 MALESHA DEVI 1st Div 310

366015007 SHIVANI DEVI Reap GN

366015008 ARSHAD BANO 2nd Div 278

366015009 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 327

366015010 VISHALI DEVI Reap GN

366015011 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 315

366015012 AJAY SHARMA 1st Div 313

366015013 RAHUL SHARMA Reap GN

366015014 RAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 251

366015015 SADAQUE HUSSAIN 3rd Div 234

366015016 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 259

366015017 MADAN SINGH 2nd Div 259

366015018 KAKA RAM 2nd Div 270

366015019 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 298

366015020 VIPAN SINGH 2nd Div 272

366015021 PAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 286

366015022 SHIV NATH 2nd Div 237

366015023 ANIL SINGH 1st Div 325

366015024 MAKHAN SINGH 1st Div 353

366015025 HARSH DEV 2nd Div 237

366015026 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN

366015027 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 308

366015028 ARFAN AHMED Reap GN SO ED

366015029 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 299

366015030 ASHA RANI 1st Div 309

366015031 SULEKHA DEVI 1st Div 298

366015032 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 342

366015033 RIMPEE DEVI 1st Div 326

366015034 SUNIKA DEVI 1st Div 330

366015035 RAKSHA BANDNA 1st Div 362

366015036 ANU DEVI 1st Div 302

366015037 MAKHANI DEVI 2nd Div 261

366015038 REETA DEVI 2nd Div 277

366015039 VEENA DEVI 2nd Div 243

366015040 MENISHA DEVI 2nd Div 251

366015041 KIRAN BALA 1st Div 321

366015042 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 2nd Div 271

366015043 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 287

366015044 NEETA DEVI 2nd Div 280

366015045 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 305

366015046 SHABANA BEGUM 2nd Div 283

366015047 RADHU DEVI Reap GN BI

366015048 RADHA DEVI 2nd Div 249

366015049 SUNITA DEVI 2nd Div 282

366015050 USHA DEVI 2nd Div 266

366015051 PARVEEN KAUSIR 2nd Div 290

366015052 BABLU RAM Reap BI

366015053 GANESHO Reap GN BI

366015054 MUKESH SHARMA 1st Div 324
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366015055 AJAY SINGH 2nd Div 265

366015056 YOG RAJ 1st Div 299

366015057 BITTU RAM 2nd Div 263

366015058 JAGDISH SINGH 2nd Div 244

366015059 JOGINDER SINGH Reap GN BI

366015060 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN BI

366015061 PARDEEP KUMAR 3rd Div 226

366015062 SANJAY KUMAR 3rd Div 230

366015063 JOGINDER SINGH Reap GN BI

366015064 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PH BI

366015065 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 265

366015066 PARVESH SINGH 2nd Div 277

366015067 NAVNEET SINGH 3rd Div 234

366015068 ANCHAL SINGH 2nd Div 267

366015069 ANIL SINGH 2nd Div 268

366015070 TULSI DASS 2nd Div 250

366015071 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 289

366015072 MAN SINGH 2nd Div 258

366015073 AJEET SINGH 2nd Div 267

366015074 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 304

366015075 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 275

366015076 JOGINDER PAUL Distinc 409

366015077 DEEP KUMAR Distinc 380

366015078 RAMAN SINGH 1st Div 298

366015079 BODH RAJ 1st Div 311

366015080 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 342

366015081 AMIN AHMED Reap GN

366015082 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 317

366015083 BALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 266

366015084 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 280

366015085 GANESH SINGH Reap GN

366015086 PURAN CHAND 1st Div 303

366015087 MANESH KUMAR Reap GN

366015088 RASH PAUL SINGH 2nd Div 265

366015089 RAMAN SINGH 2nd Div 278

366015090 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 334

366015091 ANISH SINGH 1st Div 331

GHSS Kohag660027

366016000 MAHNAZ BANOO 2nd Div 291

366016001 VIPASHA DEVI Distinc 372

366016002 PAYAL Distinc 386

366016003 RIMPY DEVI 1st Div 330

366016004 ABHI SINGH 1st Div 311

366016005 SHAKIL AKHATER 2nd Div 280

366016006 SUSHIL SINGH 1st Div 329

366016007 VARINDER SINGH 1st Div 310

366016008 BITTU RAM 2nd Div 293

366016009 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 320

366016010 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 304

366016011 SAIN ALI 1st Div 323

366016012 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 272

366016013 MOHD RAZAQ 2nd Div 293

366016014 RAJ KUMAR Reap GG

366016015 BREZ SINGH Reap GG

366016016 SHEEDU Reap UD

366016017 KALSHOTAM SINGH 2nd Div 289

366016018 SHABNAM BANO 2nd Div 286

366016019 SHINA BIBI 1st Div 299

366016020 MASARAT BANO 2nd Div 293

366016021 ANKIT THAKUR 1st Div 339

366016022 SHAHNAZ BANOO 1st Div 298

366016023 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 299

366016024 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 389

366016025 ABHI SHARMA 1st Div 367

366016026 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 338

366016027 JAGDISH SINGH 1st Div 302

366016028 SANJEEV SINGH 1st Div 315

366016029 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 343

366016030 GULSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 360

366016031 VIVAK THAKUR 1st Div 315

366016032 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 362

366016033 PANKAJ SINGH Distinc 385

366016034 SHISHAN MEHRA Distinc 425

366016035 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 336

366016036 PARVEZ AHMED 1st Div 317

366016037 UJJWAL SHARMA Distinc 427

366016038 KAMAL SINGH 1st Div 336

366016039 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 339

366016040 PARBHAT SINGH 1st Div 325

366016041 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 348

366016042 VANSH BHADWAL 1st Div 356

366016043 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

366016044 CHAIN KUMAR Reap PH CH

366016045 NEHA THAKUR Distinc 395

366016046 SANOWER Distinc 374

366016047 SHWETA 1st Div 351

366016048 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 334

366016049 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 362

366016050 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 364

366016051 INYAT AZIZ 1st Div 367

366016052 RENU DEVI 1st Div 334

366016053 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 364

366016054 GITIKA DEVI 1st Div 305

366016055 VINAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 377

366016056 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 332

366016057 SURITA BHAGAT 1st Div 328

366016058 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 328

366016059 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 361

366016060 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 335

366016061 SIRISHTA DEVI 2nd Div 284

366016062 LUXMI DEVI 2nd Div 258

GHSS Mahanpur Kathua670017

367000000 SEEMA DEVI Reap GN HN

367000001 VANSH SINGH Distinc 374

367000002 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 325

367000003 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 285

367000004 AJEET VERMA 1st Div 351

367000005 NAGAR SINGH 1st Div 328

367000006 NANCY JASWAL 1st Div 313

367000007 VISHU DEVI 1st Div 296

367000008 SIMRAN THAKUR 1st Div 297

367000009 SONA DEVI Reap ED

367000010 DINESH VERMA 1st Div 308

367000011 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 392

367000012 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 374

367000013 SUNITA DEVI Reap ED HE

367000014 MEHAK DEVI 1st Div 315

367000015 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 309

367000016 VIKRAM VERMA 1st Div 337

367000017 PAYAL RANI 1st Div 305

367000018 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED

367000019 NIKITA Reap HN

367000020 LALIT SHARMA Distinc 435

367000021 PUSHPA DEVI 1st Div 368

367000022 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 403

367000023 NASEEM BIBI Distinc 388

367000024 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 308

367000025 PANKAJ SINGH Reap HN

367000026 JAI LALITA DEVI 1st Div 336

367000027 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 253

367000028 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 383
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367000029 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 416

367000030 TARUNA SHARMA Distinc 409

367000031 PALVI SHARMA Distinc 413

367000032 SHILPA VERMA Distinc 383

367000033 SONIA SHARMA Distinc 379

367000034 RUCHI SHARMA 1st Div 337

367000035 DHAMNI 1st Div 336

367000036 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 320

367000037 NITTAN KUMAR Reap HN

367000038 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 312

367000039 MADHAV GAUR 2nd Div 250

367000040 BHOOMIKA DEVI 1st Div 306

367000041 PARMJEET SINGH 1st Div 319

367000042 LOVESH THAKUR 2nd Div 263

367000043 MITALI DEVI 2nd Div 255

367000044 TAMANA DUBEY Distinc 451

367000045 SONAM DEVI Distinc 426

367000046 RISHIKA THAKUR Distinc 402

367000047 SHRUTI VERMA 1st Div 359

367000048 PAYAL KALOTRA Distinc 402

367000049 ANKITA 1st Div 339

367000050 RENUKA DEVI 1st Div 313

367000051 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 338

367000052 CHUNI LAL 2nd Div 294

367000053 SAMRIDHI BHADWALDistinc 426

367000054 SANIA BHADWAL Distinc 430

367000055 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 403

367000056 ANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 382

367000057 MANAT SHARMA Distinc 390

367000058 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 311

367000059 SUPRIYA DEVI 1st Div 303

367000060 NITIKA SHARMA Distinc 414

367000061 MASHOOQ ALI 1st Div 368

367000062 ARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 311

367000063 MANIT SHARMA 1st Div 308

367000064 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 330

367000065 AKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 312

367000066 NEENU DEVI 2nd Div 282

367000067 SHIVAM SINGH 2nd Div 291

367000068 AMAN SINGH Reap GN PH

367000069 SPARSH 2nd Div 273

367000070 ARNAV PATHAK 2nd Div 288

367000071 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 418

367000072 HIMANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 347

367000073 KUNAL SINGH 1st Div 358

367000074 NITASHA SHARMA 1st Div 328

367000075 GERRIDHAR SINGH 1st Div 325

367000076 REETIKA BHADWAL 2nd Div 284

367000077 POOJA THAKUR 1st Div 312

367000078 NAKUL DUBEY Distinc 370

367000079 MRIGUL DEVI Distinc 386

367000080 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 409

367000081 GORUB SHARMA 2nd Div 290

367000082 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 324

367000083 AJEET KUMAR Reap MH

367000084 GAGAN RAINA Distinc 374

367000085 HARSH PATHAK Distinc 400

367000086 NIRMANI SINGH Distinc 452

367000087 SAKSHAR VERMA Distinc 399

367000088 PRANAV SINGH Distinc 389

367000089 TRISHA THAKUR Distinc 423

367000090 ARTI DEVI Distinc 373

367000091 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 402

367000092 SURYA KANT 1st Div 295

367000093 AVINASH PATHAK 2nd Div 286

367000094 NANCY THAKUR 1st Div 363

367000095 JASBIR SINGH 2nd Div 285

367000096 ATUL SINGH Reap PH

367000097 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 337

367000098 ROHIT VARA 2nd Div 289

GHSS Mara Patti Basohi670018

367001000 PARUL DEVI Reap EO

367001001 ANAMIKA SHARMA Reap HN SO ED

367001002 SONIKA THAKUR Reap GN EO ED

367001003 SHUBU VERMA Reap GN HN SO ED

367001004 MASHARIF Reap GN EO SO ED

367001005 MUSTAQ AHMED Reap EO SO ED

367001006 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 350

367001007 PRAGYA SHARMA 1st Div 339

367001008 ROHNI DEVI Distinc 373

367001009 LEKH RAJ 2nd Div 245

367001010 SHATU Reap GN HN SO ED

367001011 SALINDER SINGH Reap ED

367001012 DALAIR SINGH Reap GN SO ED

367001013 BALBIR SINGH Reap GN HN SO ED

367001014 ANKITA DEVI Reap ED

367001015 MONIKA DEVI Reap SO ED

367001016 SANTOSH DEVI Reap HN SO ED

367001017 LOVELY DEVI Reap GN HN ED

367001018 BANDNA DEVI Reap HN SO ED

367001019 SARF DIN Reap GN HN SO ED

367001020 JOYTI DEVI 1st Div 330

367001021 MEENAKSHI VERMA Distinc 386

367001022 PRIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 345

367001023 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 298

367001024 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 297

367001025 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 258

367001026 TARO DEVI 2nd Div 262

367001027 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 290

367001028 SHUBNUM SINGH 2nd Div 273

367001029 ASHWANI THAKUR Reap MH

367001030 RADHEY SHAM Reap BI ES

367001031 ROHIT BILLOWRIA 2nd Div 249

367001032 MANMOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 260

367001033 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 311

367001034 NEETU THAKUR Reap ES

367001035 SAHIRA BANU 2nd Div 283

367001036 MEHZVEEN ANSARI Distinc 389

367001037 NISHA 1st Div 325

367001038 VIKRANT SHARMA 1st Div 366

367001039 GULSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 252

367001040 LALIT SINGH Reap PH ES

367001041 SAKSHAM KERNI 1st Div 321

367001042 USHA DEVI Reap CH BI ES

367001043 SUNALI DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

367001044 KAJAL SHARMA Reap BI ES

367001045 BUNTY SINGH Reap BI ES

367001046 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 262

367001047 SUJAL RAINA 2nd Div 287

367001048 HITESH KUMAR Reap MH

367001049 RAVINDER SINGH Reap MH

367001050 GOPAL SINGH Reap MH

367001051 RAGHUVEER SINGH Reap MH

367001052 SHAHID MALIK Reap MH ES

367001053 AKASH SINGH Reap CH MH ES

367001054 NAGESHWAR Reap CH MH

367001055 SAHIL SINGH Reap ES

367001056 KULDEEP SINGH Reap MH ES

367001057 VIKRAM Reap MH ES

367001058 RITIK SHARMA Reap CH MH ES

367001059 ARUN SINGH Reap MH ES

367001060 MOHIN KHAN 2nd Div 291

367001061 SANJEEV KUMAR Reap MH ES
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Govt Higher Secondary School Plassi Basholi670036

367002000 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 351

367002001 RIMPI DEVI Distinc 378

367002002 TAMANA RANI 1st Div 369

367002003 ANSHIKA THAKUR Distinc 382

367002004 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 343

367002005 NEHA RANI Distinc 400

367002006 DIKSHA THAKUR 1st Div 332

367002007 ANAMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 345

367002008 RESHMA BIBI 1st Div 331

367002009 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 287

367002010 GANGA DEVI 1st Div 306

367002011 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 279

367002012 ABHINASH THAKUR 1st Div 300

367002013 NITIN SHARMA 2nd Div 290

367002014 KANIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

367002015 DIKSHA THAKUR 1st Div 296

367002016 SUNEHA DOGRA 1st Div 304

367002017 SHUB KUMAR 2nd Div 243

367002018 JATIN BIJGAL 2nd Div 284

367002019 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 281

367002020 ARUSHI THAKUR Distinc 406

367002021 NEHA DEVI Distinc 398

367002022 NANCY 1st Div 367

367002023 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 353

367002024 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 351

367002025 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 337

367002026 RIMIKA DEVI 1st Div 313

367002027 SOHANI BILLOWRIA 1st Div 355

367002028 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 308

367002029 SUHANI DEVI Absent

367002030 SHAMO DEVI 1st Div 310

367002031 KOUSER BIBI 2nd Div 289

367002032 PALAK RANI 2nd Div 261

367002033 PALLAVI DEVI 1st Div 295

367002034 NEHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 317

367002035 ROHIT KHAJURIA Distinc 383

367002036 PUSHPINDER 1st Div 344

367002037 WASEEM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 289

367002038 PARSHOTAM Reap ES

367002039 MOHD SAHIL 1st Div 309

367002040 VISHAL SINGH 2nd Div 266

367002041 CHANDER Reap GN PH

367002042 ADITYA THAKUR 2nd Div 257

367002043 VICKY 2nd Div 251

367002044 PUSHKAR 2nd Div 271

367002045 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 456

367002046 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 452

367002047 TAMMANA THAKUR Distinc 421

367002048 MENAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 362

367002049 TANIA 1st Div 346

367002050 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 302

367002051 ABINASH THAKUR Distinc 424

367002052 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 434

367002053 DANISH SINGH Distinc 382

367002054 PERMJEET THAKUR 1st Div 320

367002055 LAKSHYA SINGH Distinc 411

367002056 CHIRAG SINGH Distinc 404

367002057 SUNADAN THAKUR 1st Div 314

367002058 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 331

367002059 ROMANCE Distinc 384

367002060 AKSHAY THAKUR 1st Div 325

367002061 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 324

367002062 SAHIL VERMA 2nd Div 283

367002063 PAVI VERMA 2nd Div 252

367002064 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 305

367002065 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 309

367002066 HAPPY THAKUR 1st Div 303

367002067 VISHAL THAKUR 1st Div 363

367002068 SAMRITI 1st Div 307

367002069 SAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 308

367002070 SAHIL THAKUR 1st Div 350

367002071 SATYAM SHARMA 2nd Div 290

GHSS Dhar mahanpur Basohli Kathua670016

367003000 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 256

367003001 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 344

367003002 NITU THAKUR 1st Div 338

367003003 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 303

367003004 PAYAL THAKUR 1st Div 353

367003005 DISHA DEVI 2nd Div 278

367003006 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 307

367003007 MANSI THAKUR 2nd Div 294

367003008 LABU DEVI 2nd Div 294

367003009 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 321

367003010 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 283

367003011 SELEKHA Reap GN PH CH BI

367003012 SAKSHI THAKUR 2nd Div 287

367003013 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 301

367003014 SHIVATU DEVI 2nd Div 286

367003015 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 282

367003016 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 260

367003017 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

367003018 ADITI DEVI 2nd Div 290

367003019 AMISHA THAKUR 1st Div 296

367003020 PAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 257

367003021 SHIVANI THAKUR 2nd Div 277

367003022 KUSH THAKUR 1st Div 300

367003023 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 387

367003024 VARUN SINGH Reap GN PH

367003025 NIKHEL THAKUR 1st Div 303

367003026 VIVEK SINGH 1st Div 314

Govt Higher Secondary School Sananghat
Basholi

670026

367003027 DESHU DEVI 2nd Div 261

367003028 RUPALI DEVI 2nd Div 249

367003029 POONAM 1st Div 307

367003030 DEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 244

367003031 HARISH PAL SINGH 2nd Div 283

367003032 BUNTY SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

367003033 MUKESH SINGH Reap GN ED PO

367003034 VEENA DEVI 2nd Div 251

367003035 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 360

367003036 MINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 262

367003037 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 324

367003038 SHADIA BANO 1st Div 309

367003039 ANITA DEVI 2nd Div 243

367003040 RANJU DEVI 3rd Div 232

367003041 MINTU RAM 2nd Div 265

367003042 MOHAN LAL 1st Div 331

367003043 MANJU DEVI 2nd Div 254

367003044 NISHU DEVI 2nd Div 284

Ramisht Twinkling Star Public School Basholi670021

367004000 SHUBHAM 1st Div 327

367004001 MUNISH BHAGAT Distinc 456

367004002 PIYUSH BOHR Distinc 393

367004003 SANCHI RAJPUT Distinc 453

367004004 NEHALIKA THAKUR Distinc 393

367004005 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 468

367004006 HEM LATA Distinc 426
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367004007 VEDIKA SHARMA Distinc 416

367004008 NIHARIKA SINGH Distinc 467

367004009 PURBI SHARMA Distinc 413

367004010 ARYAN SINGH Distinc 396

367004011 AMAN SINGH Distinc 408

367004012 DHEERAJ THAKUR Distinc 438

367004013 HARDIK NIRANKARI Distinc 420

367004014 DAMINI Distinc 402

367004015 PALVI THAKUR Distinc 463

367004016 HARSHIT BILLAWRIADistinc 461

367004017 RHYTHM THAKUR Distinc 487

367004018 PARTEEK Distinc 436

367004019 SULAKSHAN DEV Distinc 442

367004020 OMKAR SINGH Distinc 464

367004021 VIKRAM SINGH Distinc 375

367004022 DIVYA THAKUR Distinc 428

367004023 TANVI BILLOWRIA Distinc 396

367004024 PARASHI Distinc 488

367004025 NIHARIKA KALANDRIDistinc 442

367004026 MANIYATA THAKUR Distinc 412

367004027 SHREYA SHREYSI Distinc 385

367004028 OJASVI Distinc 415

367004029 PRACHI BILLOWRIA Distinc 469

367004030 DHEERAJ THAKUR Distinc 429

367004031 DEVAL SHARMA Distinc 445

367004032 BAVISH SINGH Distinc 452

367004033 TANISH BADAN Distinc 407

367004034 MAYANK JAMWAL Distinc 373

367004035 SUHAANI THAKUR Distinc 376

367004036 ANIKA THAKUR Distinc 433

367004037 TANVI Distinc 400

367004038 SHAGUNA TULSI Distinc 396

367004039 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 343

367004040 ASHA DEVI Reap MH

367004041 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 350

Govt Model  Higher Secondary School
Basholi

670037

367004042 GUNGUN Distinc 457

367004043 MIKHEEL SAHOTRA Distinc 388

367004044 RIYA RAJPUT Distinc 451

367004045 DIKESHA RANI Distinc 450

367004046 SHEETAL DEVI Distinc 437

367004047 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 354

367004048 KAREETIKA DEVI Distinc 401

367004049 NIKITA DEVI Distinc 394

367004050 SHEETAL Distinc 402

367004051 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 334

367004052 JANVI 1st Div 337

367004053 NITIKA RANI 1st Div 364

367004054 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 369

367004055 TANU DEVI 1st Div 336

367004056 BHUMIKA 1st Div 305

367004057 NEEKITA 1st Div 335

367004058 RUPAKSHI SUMBRIA 1st Div 298

367004059 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 334

367004060 SUNITA DEVI Reap HN

367004061 PALAK SHARMA Reap GG IP

367004062 VIRESHWAR KUMAR 2nd Div 253

367004063 DALJEET SINGH 2nd Div 266

367004064 MITHU RAM 2nd Div 292

367004065 VANSH VERMA Reap HN ED IP

367004066 GORAV BHARATI 1st Div 313

367004067 SANDYA DEVI 2nd Div 243

367004068 RITIVA RUHANI Distinc 410

367004069 NEEKITA RANI Distinc 371

367004070 POONAM PATHANIA Distinc 376

367004071 KOMAL BALIA Distinc 387

367004072 SHAWANI THAKUR Distinc 407

367004073 SUHANA AKHTER 1st Div 367

367004074 ARUSHI RANI Distinc 378

367004075 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 315

367004076 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 317

367004077 PARAMJEET SINGH 2nd Div 283

367004078 KUSHAL DEV Reap PH CH BI

367004079 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 298

367004080 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 420

367004081 NISHA RANI Distinc 429

367004082 BANSHANA DEVI 1st Div 345

367004083 MANIK SALGOTRA Distinc 405

367004084 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 358

367004085 NITTAN SINGH 1st Div 354

367004086 AJAY KUMAR Reap CH MH

367004087 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 307

367004088 ANSHU VERMA Reap PH CH MH

367004089 NEELASH KUMAR 1st Div 332

367004090 SURAJ SINGH Reap MH

367004091 BOBBY SINGH 2nd Div 281

Vir Savarkar Public HSS Basohli670025

367005000 SAIEM BUTT 1st Div 360

367005001 YAGESH SHARMA Distinc 438

367005002 MANAS CHOUHAN Distinc 450

367005003 SUHANI JAGOTRA Distinc 471

367005004 KAMNA KUMARI Distinc 429

367005005 MEHAK BILLOWRIA 1st Div 336

367005006 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 354

367005007 MITALI BILLOWRIA Reap PO

367005008 MANVI PATHANIA Distinc 453

367005009 TANIA AKTHER 2nd Div 294

367005010 LUVANSHI Distinc 410

367005011 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 420

367005012 DIVA BADERA Distinc 429

367005013 AWANTIKA 1st Div 343

367005014 SONIA Distinc 392

367005015 SHEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 393

367005016 SACHIN BILLOWRIA 1st Div 341

367005017 RAJNISH BILLOWRIADistinc 433

367005018 CHAMAN LAL 1st Div 309

367005019 SAQIB HUSSAIN Distinc 408

367005020 MOHD TOSIF 1st Div 357

367005021 VIKAS SINGH 1st Div 351

367005022 MOHD AMIR 1st Div 334

367005023 MANIK KHAJURIA Distinc 374

367005024 BANDAN SHARMA Distinc 382

367005025 ARTI DEVI Reap PO

367005026 LOVE SINGH 2nd Div 283

367005027 CHIMAN KUMAR 1st Div 323

367005028 SHRIYA BILLAWARIADistinc 416

367005029 HUMAIRA Distinc 446

367005030 REHAAN BUTT 1st Div 336

367005031 MOHD KASHIF BUTT 1st Div 355

367005032 AMIR SOHAIL 1st Div 347

367005033 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 357

367005034 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 337

367005035 MANVI 2nd Div 292

367005036 JANVI 1st Div 352

367005037 ANJALI THAKUR 1st Div 360

367005038 SIYA THAKUR Distinc 446

367005039 RAGHAV BARU 1st Div 364

367005040 ADITYA 1st Div 365

367005041 MEHRAV MALIK Distinc 392
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367005042 NITAN SINGH Reap PH BI

367005043 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 309

367005044 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 405

367005045 ARUN VERMA Distinc 371

367005046 KARTHIK SHARMA Distinc 429

367005047 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 387

367005048 RAJIT VERMA 1st Div 355

367005049 MUNISH KUMAR Distinc 398

367005050 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 332

367005051 HAPPY SINGH Distinc 378

367005052 NITAN KUMAR 1st Div 332

367005053 KRISH THAKUR Distinc 380

367005054 OJAS BILLAWRIA Distinc 426

367005055 ARYAN BILLOWRIA 1st Div 317

Govt Model  Higher Secondary School
Basholi

670037

367005056 NISHU DEVI Distinc 403

367005057 KIRAN DEVI 1st Div 347

367005058 KRITIKA PADWAL Reap GG

367005059 NISHA RANI 1st Div 323

367005060 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 331

367005061 PALLABI RANI 1st Div 334

367005062 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 359

367005063 INDU THAKUR 1st Div 299

367005064 MEENA DEVI 1st Div 300

367005065 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 295

367005066 NINDIA RANI 2nd Div 285

367005067 RANO DEVI 1st Div 298

367005068 VASHALI DEVI Reap GN

367005069 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 286

367005070 MAKHANI DEVI Reap HN

367005071 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 349

367005072 SHANAZ AKHTER Reap PO

367005073 MUSKAN Reap GN HN ED

367005074 AVINISH SINGH 1st Div 369

367005075 NIKHIL THAKUR 1st Div 360

367005076 KEWAL SINGH 1st Div 320

367005077 VISHAL THAKUR 1st Div 307

367005078 VISHAL SINGH Reap HN

367005079 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 306

367005080 KARAN CHAND Reap HN

367005081 PAWAN KUMAR Reap HN

367005082 HAPPY SINGH 1st Div 324

367005083 KABU SHARMA Distinc 375

367005084 AKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 322

367005085 ZAHID ALLI 2nd Div 281

367005086 SUNNY SINGH 2nd Div 271

367005087 FARMAN ALI 1st Div 307

367005088 HARISH KUMAR 1st Div 308

367005089 SHIVA THAKUR Reap HN

367005090 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 303

367005091 PANKAJ SINGH Reap HN

367005092 SUMREEN AKHTER Reap UD ED HY

367005093 TAMNA THAKUR 1st Div 311

367005094 AKTA DEVI 2nd Div 262

367005095 MEENA DEVI 2nd Div 281

367005096 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 301

367005097 ANJU DEVI Distinc 388

367005098 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 360

367005099 NEENA RANI Distinc 382

367005100 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 345

367005101 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 309

367005102 SHALLU 1st Div 309

367005103 SAPNA DEVI Reap PH

367005104 PREETI DEVI Reap PH CH

367005105 NITIN THAKUR 1st Div 341

367005106 ANSH THAKUR 1st Div 302

367005107 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 310

367005108 ABHI DOGRA Reap PH

367005109 MOHD ZAMIR 1st Div 296

GHSS Bhoond Kathua670015

367006000 ANISHA THAKUR 2nd Div 273

367006001 SANTOSH KUMARI Distinc 395

367006002 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 312

367006003 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 296

367006004 MADHU DEVI Reap GN HN

367006005 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 316

367006006 MADHU 1st Div 308

367006007 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 285

367006008 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 314

367006009 DIPTI SHARMA 1st Div 305

367006010 HEENA 2nd Div 262

367006011 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 302

367006012 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 289

367006013 JEEVAN SINGH Reap HN PD

367006014 BILVIR SINGH 2nd Div 283

367006015 SUNIL KUMAR Reap PD

367006016 VIJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 288

367006017 SANTOSH KUMAR 2nd Div 283

367006018 ARPE SINGH Reap HN PD

367006019 NITTAN VERMA 2nd Div 263

367006020 RAJINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 275

367006021 DARSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 290

367006022 PURAN KUMAR 1st Div 341

367006023 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 313

367006024 MINTU KUMAR 2nd Div 271

367006025 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 268

367006026 BITTU RAM 1st Div 309

367006027 ATUL KUMAR 1st Div 295

367006028 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 274

367006029 ANCHAL KUMAR 1st Div 297

367006030 SHAVALI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

367006031 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 324

367006032 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 305

367006033 DEEPIKA DEVI Distinc 370

367006034 MANJU DEVI 1st Div 332

367006035 KIRAN THAKUR Reap CH

367006036 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 332

367006037 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 314

367006038 SOMRAJ THAKUR 1st Div 340

367006039 BHUSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 326

Govt Higher Secondary School Hutt Basohli
Distt Kathua

670027

367006040 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 299

367006041 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 306

367006042 MANJU DEVI 2nd Div 288

367006043 SANTOSHI DEVI Reap ES

367006044 SANTOSHI DEVI 1st Div 312

367006045 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 288

367006046 TANNU DEVI 2nd Div 271

367006047 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 327

367006048 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 314

367006049 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 288

367006050 SHAVU DEVI 1st Div 311

367006051 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 269

367006052 SHEN SHAH Reap HN ED ES

367006053 LALIT SHARMA 2nd Div 268

367006054 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

367006055 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 282

367006056 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 316

367006057 NIKHAL SINGH Reap EO
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367006058 MOHD LATIF Reap HN

367006059 SAYAM SHARMA 2nd Div 273

367006060 MADAN LAL 2nd Div 255

367006061 SHAJJAD BHATTI 2nd Div 280

367006062 BALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 282

367006063 AJAY SINGH 2nd Div 277

367006064 RINKU KUMAR 2nd Div 273

367006065 RAVI SINGH Reap EO

367006066 SAPU DEVI 2nd Div 277

367006067 SAPANA AKHTER Reap ED PO

367006068 BALVINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 256

367006069 ABINASH SINGH 2nd Div 270

367006070 NEELAM KUMAR 2nd Div 265

367006071 KAKA RAM 2nd Div 260

367006072 BALWANT SINGH 2nd Div 258

367006073 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 263

367006074 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 354

367006075 GUL SNOWAR 1st Div 368

367006076 ARTI VERMA 1st Div 336

367006077 SHIVANI KUMARI Distinc 380

367006078 LASHMI DEVI 1st Div 342

367006079 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 364

367006080 MUSKAN BADHUR 1st Div 318

367006081 KANTO DEVI 1st Div 350

367006082 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 315

367006083 SAIRA BANO 2nd Div 293

367006084 LEELA DEVI Reap CH BI ES

367006085 ANSHDEV SINGH 1st Div 343

367006086 RAVI VERMA 1st Div 338

367006087 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 340

367006088 ARUN THAKUR 1st Div 324

367006089 ABISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 358

367006090 VENYAK SINGH 2nd Div 293

GHSS Bhoond Kathua670015

367007000 PINKI DEVI 2nd Div 265

367007001 ANU DEVI 2nd Div 288

367007002 BABLI AKHTER 2nd Div 270

367007003 NAZIA AKHTER Distinc 376

367007004 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 320

367007005 SADIA AKHTER 1st Div 361

367007006 DEEPIKA DEVI Reap HN

367007007 SUNITA DEVI 2nd Div 260

367007008 EKTA DEVI 1st Div 312

367007009 SARGHAM NAZ 1st Div 362

367007010 SHAGUFTA AKHTAR 1st Div 344

367007011 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 285

367007012 PRINKA DEVI Distinc 371

367007013 SALONI DEVI 2nd Div 282

367007014 ROBINA AKHTER 2nd Div 292

367007015 PARIYA THAKUR 2nd Div 291

367007016 SANNIA AKHTER 1st Div 350

367007017 VEENA DEVI Reap GN HN

367007018 BANDANA DEVI 1st Div 295

367007019 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 319

367007020 TILLO DEVI 2nd Div 290

367007021 KISHMISH Reap HN

367007022 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

367007023 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 258

367007024 LUCKY 1st Div 296

367007025 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 296

367007026 GANESH KUMAR 1st Div 355

367007027 BALWANT Reap PD

367007028 BABI SINGH 1st Div 323

367007029 BERU DIN Reap HN

367007030 NITTAN SHARMA 1st Div 309

367007031 KANAV KUMAR 1st Div 306

367007032 SONU 2nd Div 260

367007033 SONU 2nd Div 271

367007034 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 301

367007035 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 277

367007036 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 281

367007037 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 309

367007038 MOHD SAHIL 2nd Div 280

367007039 YASH PAUL 2nd Div 266

367007040 TOSIF ALI 2nd Div 261

367007041 RAM KUMAR 2nd Div 259

367007042 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 297

367007043 SUDAM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 241

367007044 GAJAY SINGH 2nd Div 274

367007045 ANKU THAKUR 2nd Div 264

367007046 RAZWANA SHAKIL Distinc 402

367007047 RAJANI DEVI 1st Div 328

367007048 SAHIRA BANO 1st Div 366

367007049 REHANA BANO 1st Div 369

367007050 SHAHANA PARVEEN 1st Div 361

367007051 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 333

367007052 BANDU DEVI 2nd Div 289

367007053 BARSHA DEVI Distinc 398

367007054 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 359

367007055 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 362

367007056 MEENA DEVI Distinc 395

367007057 NAZIA AKHTER Distinc 374

367007058 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 369

367007059 MINAKSHI THAKUR Distinc 415

367007060 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 358

367007061 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 310

367007062 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 353

367007063 VEERBHART Distinc 382

367007064 LAKHBINDER SINGH 1st Div 321

367007065 MAKHAN LAL 1st Div 307

367007066 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 300

367007067 FARDOSH AHMED 1st Div 300

367007068 SOM RAJ THAKUR 1st Div 357

367007069 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 364

367007070 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 296

367007071 MANOHAR LAL 1st Div 327

367007072 SURINDER KUMAR 1st Div 348

367007073 ANGAT SIPPY Reap PH CH BI

367007074 SAMEER AHMED Distinc 408

367007075 MOHIT SINGH Distinc 456

367007076 BALWAN SINGH Distinc 437

367007077 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 319

367007078 YOG RAJ 1st Div 354

367007079 DIMPLE KUMAR 1st Div 306

367007080 RAVI KUMAR 2nd Div 293

367007081 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN

367007082 MUKESH KUMAR Reap PD

367007083 NARINDER KUMAR Reap GN ED

367007084 HARJEET SINGH Reap PD

367007085 DIMPLE SINGH 2nd Div 257

367007086 SAKANDER ALI 2nd Div 279

367007087 RAJAL SINGH 2nd Div 271

367007088 MOHD KAIF Reap GN UD ED

367007089 MANJU THAKUR 2nd Div 281

367007090 LALITA DEVI 2nd Div 252

367007091 PALBI DEVI 2nd Div 267

367007092 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 265

367007093 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 256

367007094 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 331

367007095 AJAY KUMAR Reap PD

GHSS Dullangal Bani WZ670039



( 178 )

367008000 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 314

367008001 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 316

367008002 TRIPTA DEVI Reap GN ED

367008003 CHAMPA DEVI Reap GN ED HY

367008004 IMPLA DEVI 1st Div 308

367008005 ADEEKA DEVI Reap HN

367008006 TAHIR WANI Reap GN ED

367008007 IMRAN KHAN Reap UD

367008008 MOHD SHAHRAZ 3rd Div 222

367008009 KULDEEP SINGH Reap GN ED

367008010 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 250

367008011 BIKRAM KUMAR 3rd Div 234

367008012 NAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 297

367008013 REENU DEVI Reap GN ED HY

367008014 ARTI DEVI Reap GN ED PD

367008015 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 262

367008016 SURJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 253

367008017 JOGINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 250

367008018 MOHD TAIB Reap GN UD ED HY

367008019 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 236

367008020 SHABBU LALHAL Reap UD ED PD

367008021 SHAHNAWAZ ALI Reap GN ED

367008022 SIMPLA DEVI Distinc 419

367008023 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 325

367008024 PRINKA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

367008025 SENEHA DEVI Reap GN CH

367008026 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 307

367008027 BANDU DEVI 2nd Div 285

367008028 ARTIK SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

367008029 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 291

367008030 MANANT DEVI 1st Div 336

367008031 SHABNUM KARENU 1st Div 313

367008032 SIMRIN DEVI 1st Div 368

367008033 REVA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

367008034 REENU DEVI Reap CH

367008035 PUSHPA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

367008036 SIMPLA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

367008037 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

367008038 SUNEKHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

367008039 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap CH BI

367008040 DARMAIZ SINGH Reap CH

367008041 SANDEEP SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

367008042 ARPNA DEVI Reap PH CH

367008043 POONAM DEVI Reap CH

367008044 SAPNA DEVI Reap CH BI

367008045 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

367008046 RAJESH KUMAR 1st Div 306

367008047 DHARAM CHAND 2nd Div 294

367008048 ANIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

367008049 SUNIL KUMAR Reap CH BI

367008050 VISHALI DEVI Reap CH BI

367008051 CHANCHLO DEVI 1st Div 332

367008052 VIKRAM SINGH Reap CH BI

367008053 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN CH BI

367008054 RANJEET FACKOLU Reap PH CH BI

367008055 SATISH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

367008056 ASHISH SINGH 1st Div 339

367008057 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

367008058 VISHAL MANHAS 2nd Div 289

367008059 ANMOUL KARENU Distinc 411

367008060 PARDEEP DUTT 1st Div 329

367008061 RAVINDER KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

367008062 MOHINDER SINGH 1st Div 354

367008063 RITIK SINGH 2nd Div 260

367008064 GURDIAL SINGH Reap PH CH BI

367008065 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 280

367008066 MONESH KUMAR 1st Div 302

367008067 MANGAL SINGH Reap CH

367008068 VIKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH

367008069 SARITA DEVI 1st Div 299

367008070 RISHU SANJAN Reap PH CH BI

367008071 DIKSHA THAKUR Reap PH CH

367008072 NISHA DEVI Reap PH CH

367008073 VIKRAM SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

367008074 TILK RAJ Reap MH

367008075 BANDHANA 2nd Div 279

367008076 KANCHANA DEVI Reap CH

367008077 MANTU RAM 2nd Div 266

GHSS Lowang Bani670038

367009000 KIRAN JOYTI 1st Div 366

367009001 ARNODH SINGH 1st Div 337

367009002 NAZIA BANO Distinc 387

367009003 SAJID AHMED 1st Div 348

367009004 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 369

367009005 ANKU DEVI Distinc 386

367009006 SADIA BANO 1st Div 361

367009007 PUSHPINDER SINGH 1st Div 344

367009008 REENA MANHAS 1st Div 360

367009009 EHSAN AHMED 1st Div 355

367009010 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN

367009011 ASMA ANJUM Distinc 384

367009012 SAHERA BANO 1st Div 321

367009013 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 327

367009014 ASMA BANO 1st Div 298

367009015 MUSARAT BANO 1st Div 296

367009016 IFRA BANO 1st Div 301

367009017 QAZIA BANO 2nd Div 273

367009018 SUBASH KUMAR Reap GN EO

367009019 BARSHA DEVI Reap EO

367009020 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 245

367009021 MUBEENA AKHTAR 1st Div 346

367009022 MUZAFFAR HUSSAINReap PR

367009023 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 300

367009024 RUBIA AKHTER 2nd Div 281

367009025 SURESH KUMAR 2nd Div 260

367009026 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap GN CS

367009027 SHAKTI RAM 1st Div 335

367009028 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 267

367009029 NAVAID ASGAR Distinc 384

367009030 IFRA RASOOL Distinc 420

367009031 RUKHSAR PARVEEN Distinc 391

367009032 HASEEB ULLAH Distinc 384

367009033 SAHIRA BANO 1st Div 324

367009034 MOHD SOHAIL BATT 1st Div 348

367009035 ATIF HUSSAIN Distinc 393

367009036 RINKU BHAGAT 1st Div 358

367009037 SUMERA BATT Distinc 388

367009038 NAZIA BANO 1st Div 325

367009039 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 350

367009040 PRIYA THAKUR 1st Div 343

367009041 REETA DEVI 2nd Div 270:HN  56

367009042 MUZAMIL MALIK 2nd Div 274

367009043 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 312

367009044 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 260

367009045 KAMAL SINGH 2nd Div 265

367009046 SUNEETA DEVI Reap BI

367009047 MONIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

367009048 YASHPAUL Reap PH CH

367009049 SUNAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 296

367009050 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 281

367009051 MUSAHIRA BANO Reap GN CH BI

367009052 KAMLA DEVI Reap CH BI

367009053 MUSKAN BANO 2nd Div 282
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367009054 SUMMARA BANO Distinc 390

367009055 IRUM SABAH Distinc 374

367009056 SABRINA PARVEEN 1st Div 365

367009057 VIJAY SINGH 1st Div 353

367009058 SUSHIL SINGH Distinc 415

367009059 ASHISH KUMAR Distinc 376

367009060 SHAHRAZ IQBAL Distinc 373

367009061 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 340

367009062 SHARIQ AHMED 1st Div 300

367009063 SAT PAUL Reap GN CH

367009064 SUNNY KUMAR 2nd Div 284

367009065 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 275

367009066 BHARTI RANJNA 2nd Div 293

367009067 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

367009068 MUNIKA DEVI Reap CH BI PD

367009069 ANSHU KUMAR 2nd Div 279

367009070 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 275

367009071 JYOTU DEVI Reap GN

367009072 VINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 308

GHSS Roulka Basohli670041

367010000 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 337

367010001 BARJESH KUMAR 1st Div 317

367010002 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 344

367010003 RAJEEV SINGH 1st Div 339

367010004 NISHA DEVI Distinc 374

367010005 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 317

367010006 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 373

367010007 KRISHMA DEVI 1st Div 299

367010008 NIKHAL SINGH Distinc 383

Govt HSS Bani670059

367010009 SIMRAN Distinc 374

367010010 YASAR MOHD 1st Div 363

367010011 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 246

367010012 PARVEEN SINGH 1st Div 308

367010013 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 322

367010014 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 307

367010015 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 324

367010016 RITA DEVI 1st Div 311

367010017 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 358

367010018 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 328

367010019 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 304

367010020 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 271

367010021 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 344

367010022 ANKA DEVI 2nd Div 272

367010023 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 347

367010024 VINAKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 292

367010025 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 316

367010026 SUSHMA DEVI Reap HN

367010027 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 395

367010028 PARVEEN SINGH 1st Div 303

367010029 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 320

367010030 SONU KUMAR 2nd Div 272

367010031 AKSHAY KUMAR Distinc 403

367010032 FIRDOUS AHMED 1st Div 320

367010033 LEKH RAJ Distinc 384

367010034 ANKESH KUMAR 1st Div 342

367010035 KANCHAN DEVI 1st Div 325

367010036 SAVITA DEVI Distinc 398

367010037 SUSHMA DEVI 2nd Div 273

367010038 BINTY DEVI 2nd Div 275

367010039 REENA DEVI 2nd Div 293

367010040 RESHMA KUMARI 2nd Div 255

367010041 BHARIVI THAKUR Reap HN

367010042 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 270

367010043 ANMOL SINGH 2nd Div 279

367010044 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 276

367010045 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 269

367010046 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 296

367010047 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 296

367010048 NAHIDA BANO Distinc 465

367010049 SMYAL SANJAN 1st Div 353

367010050 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 316

367010051 SHEELA DEVI 1st Div 326

367010052 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 321

367010053 INDU DEVI 1st Div 341

367010054 LAKSHMI THAKUR Distinc 388

367010055 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 347

367010056 SHAZIA BANO 2nd Div 272

367010057 NITTNA DEVI 1st Div 336

367010058 REVA DEVI 1st Div 364

367010059 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 370

367010060 TOSIB SHEIKH 1st Div 331

367010061 SUMIT LALHAL Distinc 415

367010062 RAMAN KUMAR Distinc 411

367010063 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 316

367010064 MOHD ATIF 1st Div 368

367010065 HARSHVARDHAN Distinc 400

367010066 ABITOSH LALHAL 1st Div 345

367010067 LAKHAN SINGH 1st Div 329

367010068 AFROZA BANO Distinc 388

367010069 RAVI KUMAR Distinc 372:TU  95

367010070 ABHI LALHAL Distinc 411

367010071 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 387

367010072 ANMOL KUMAR 1st Div 351

367010073 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 359

367010074 VISHAL KUMAR Distinc 396

367010075 AMAN DEEP 1st Div 338

367010076 ISHAN GUPTA Distinc 427

367010077 JYOTI PARSHAD 1st Div 347

367010078 SUBNIT KUMAR 1st Div 312

367010079 MANNU KUMAR 1st Div 342

367010080 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 359

367010081 SUNIL KUMAR Distinc 384

367010082 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 305

367010083 SAMEER KHAN 1st Div 315

367010084 IQRA BISMIL Distinc 427

367010085 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 305

367010086 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 337

367010087 SAHIL JOTYAN 1st Div 307

367010088 AKSHAY JOTIAN 1st Div 328

367010089 SAJAD KHAN 1st Div 304

367010090 KAILASH KUMAR 1st Div 330

367010091 MOHD FARHAN 2nd Div 292

367010092 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 317

367010093 AMIT KHAN 2nd Div 282

367010094 SHANAZ BANO 1st Div 322

367010095 NELAKSHEE DEVI 1st Div 299

367010096 MEHREEN BANO 1st Div 301

367010097 ANGRAZE SINGH 2nd Div 292

367010098 VINOD KUMAR 2nd Div 287

GHSSTapper Bani Basholi670042

367011000 SURISHTA DEVI 1st Div 369

367011001 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 384

367011002 ANUPA DEVI 1st Div 323

Govt HSS Bani670059

367011003 MANOJ SINGH Reap AY EP CS

367011004 SUMIT PADHA Distinc 372

367011005 ASMA BANO Distinc 424

367011006 MONU RADHA Distinc 375
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367011007 REETU DEVI 1st Div 338

367011008 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 424

367011009 TANISHA DEVI 1st Div 314

367011010 MADHU BALA 2nd Div 293

367011011 MICKAL SINGH 1st Div 295

367011012 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 267

367011013 TAMANA 1st Div 321

367011014 MUNISHA DEVI 1st Div 361

367011015 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 315

367011016 ADITI 1st Div 305

367011017 SHAIDA BANO 2nd Div 260

367011018 ANITA DEVI Reap GN HN

367011019 KIRAN THAKUR 2nd Div 282

367011020 HEENA BANO 2nd Div 279

367011021 VINTY DEVI 2nd Div 294

367011022 SEEMA SHARMA 1st Div 304

367011023 NITTU RAM Reap GN HY

367011024 INDU DEVI 2nd Div 264

367011025 ANMOL KUMAR 2nd Div 263

367011026 TAROOQ AHMED 2nd Div 283

367011027 SHAHZAD PARVEZ 2nd Div 287

367011028 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 288

367011029 BASHARAT AHMED 1st Div 305

367011030 MITASHI RAINA Distinc 384

367011031 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

367011032 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 301

367011033 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 316

367011034 SHIVALIK DEVI 1st Div 304

367011035 NAMRTA DEVI Reap GN BI

367011036 MINAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 298

367011037 ARPANA DEVI Reap PH CH

367011038 ANKITA LALHAL Distinc 407

367011039 ANNU DEVI 1st Div 317

367011040 BABLI DEVI Distinc 393

367011041 KULDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 283

367011042 SANAL SINGH 1st Div 340

367011043 AJEET SINGH 1st Div 304

367011044 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 370

367011045 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 325

367011046 JOYTI DEVI Reap PD

367011047 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 300

367011048 AJUSHI SINGH Reap PD

367011049 IQRA BANO 1st Div 325

367011050 SAVITA THAKUR 1st Div 295

367011051 PANKI DEVI Reap GN PH

367011052 BANDHNA DEVI 1st Div 322

367011053 MUBASHRA ATTHAR Distinc 377

367011054 AKRITI KUMARI 1st Div 367

367011055 JOYTI DEVI Distinc 381

367011056 VINAKSHI DEVI Distinc 409

367011057 SHABEENA BANO 1st Div 305

367011058 MOHD SAHIR 2nd Div 292

367011059 AMAAN JAVED WANI1st Div 340

367011060 VARINDER KUMAR Distinc 397

367011061 TAROOQ AHMED 1st Div 336

367011062 YASHPAL BHAGAT 1st Div 320

367011063 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 402

367011064 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 417:TU  90

367011065 RISHU KUMAR 1st Div 324

367011066 PARVEEN KUMAR Distinc 389

367011067 MOHD YASER 2nd Div 286

367011068 RABNEET SINGH Distinc 389

367011069 SUJAL JOTAIN Distinc 392

367011070 RAVI KANT PHAGAN 2nd Div 289

367011071 VIVEK THAKUR 1st Div 359

367011072 SHEIKH JUNAID 1st Div 360

367011073 SAMPAL KUMAR 1st Div 326

367011074 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 339

367011075 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

367011076 ABHINAV BHARAT 1st Div 325

367011077 MOHIT LALHAL 1st Div 343

367011078 ATIF HUSSAIN Distinc 386

367011079 REENKU KUMAR Distinc 375

367011080 BABLU KUMAR Reap CH

367011081 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 317

367011082 MUNISH KUMAR Reap GN PH BI CS

367011083 MOHD TANVIR 1st Div 352

367011084 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 348

367011085 DHEERAJ BHAGAT 1st Div 335

367011086 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 308

367011087 MOHD KASHIF 1st Div 319

367011088 OMENDRA SINGH 2nd Div 275

367011089 KESHAV SINGH 2nd Div 289

367011090 TANBIR AHMED 1st Div 322

367011091 KAJOL DEVI 2nd Div 275

367011092 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 319

367011093 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 332

367011094 VICKEY KUMAR 1st Div 301

367011095 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 316

367011096 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 317

367011097 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 303

367011098 SANTOSH KUMAR 1st Div 314

367011099 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 311

367011100 VICKY RAM 2nd Div 288

367011101 KIRNA DEVI 2nd Div 288

367011102 BHAVIK KUMAR 1st Div 341

GHSS Sarthal700060

370000000 SIMRAN RATHORE 1st Div 318

370000001 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 299

370000002 FARZANA BANOO 1st Div 299

370000003 MEHROON NISA 1st Div 303

370000004 SYDA BANOO Reap UD

370000005 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 298

370000006 SANJOKTA DEVI Reap GN EO PO

370000007 RITIKA SHARMA Reap EO

370000008 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 271

370000009 SHEETAL ARYAN 2nd Div 284

370000010 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 369

370000011 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 312

370000012 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 338

370000013 SOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 289

370000014 SOHAN SHARMA Distinc 375

370000015 AMMAN ULLAH 2nd Div 286

370000016 SUNIL KUMAR Reap EO

370000017 RISHI KUMAR Reap EO PO

370000018 SANJOKTA DEVI 1st Div 303

370000019 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 311

370000020 SANDHYA DEVI 2nd Div 284

370000021 ANSHUL BHARTI 1st Div 365

370000022 SANEHA DEVI 1st Div 337

370000023 SADAF SAJJAD 1st Div 363

370000024 ANITA DEVI Reap GN CH

370000025 RABIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

370000026 MAYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370000027 SHAISTA BANOO 2nd Div 270

370000028 POOJA DEVI Reap CH BI

370000029 PAIYAL DEVI 2nd Div 282

370000030 NASHRA BANOO Reap CH

370000031 PRACHI BALORIA 1st Div 366

370000032 MEENAKSHI ARYAN 1st Div 341

370000033 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 379

370000034 ZENAB ARA 1st Div 299

370000035 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 339
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370000036 TANU SHARMA Distinc 374

370000037 KARISHMA DEVI Distinc 375

370000038 KARISHMA DEVI 1st Div 314

370000039 FAYZA BUTT 1st Div 307

370000040 MONIKA KUMARI 1st Div 313

370000041 VEERTA DEVI 2nd Div 278

370000042 MITHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 290

370000043 VICKY KUMAR 1st Div 308

370000044 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 311

370000045 SOOJAL RATHORE Reap CH

370000046 AYUSH KUMAR Reap CH

370000047 WAJID RAFI 2nd Div 291

370000048 ANMOL RANA 1st Div 313

370000049 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 341

370000050 TOHID IQBAL 2nd Div 286

370000051 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 277

370000052 SAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 263

370000053 RAKSHIT SHARMA Distinc 424

370000054 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 338

370000055 NAMAN BHARTI Distinc 383

370000056 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 358

370000057 ABBISHAK KUMAR 1st Div 335

370000058 VIRAT SINGH Distinc 388

370000059 SAHIL THAKUR Distinc 379

370000060 ALVEENA BANOO 2nd Div 286

370000061 ROZIA BANOO 2nd Div 282

370000062 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN PO

370000063 SHAGUN PARIHAR 2nd Div 274

370000064 SAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 280

370000065 MAHINA BANOO Reap GN CH

370000066 SHANOO DEVI Reap CH BI

370000067 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 302

370000068 SANDHYA RANI 2nd Div 273

370000069 SUMEEKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 273

370000070 ANKIT SINGH 2nd Div 279

Govt Model HSS Girls Kishtwar700063

370001000 ALIZA FATIMA Distinc 428

370001001 ANJANA RATHORE 1st Div 346

370001002 AMRITA BHANDARI Distinc 390

370001003 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 325

370001004 NIHARIKA GANJOO Distinc 381

370001005 NAZIYA BANOO 1st Div 338

370001006 INDHU DEVI 1st Div 356

370001007 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 392

370001008 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 362

370001009 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 360

370001010 DEVIYA DEVI 2nd Div 283

370001011 NAVREEN KOUSAR 1st Div 356

370001012 US SABORA 1st Div 325

370001013 ATIBA KOUSAR 1st Div 320

370001014 NIDHI ARYAN Distinc 462

370001015 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 441

370001016 MANVI THAKUR 1st Div 337

370001017 TOWREED BANOO Distinc 392

370001018 ZENAB FATIMA Distinc 380

370001019 SANJANA THAKUR 1st Div 350

370001020 DEEPALI SEN Distinc 410

370001021 GITANJALI SHAN Distinc 378

370001022 MUQADIS UN NISA 1st Div 345

370001023 REEMA KOUSAR 1st Div 340

370001024 URMILA THAKUR Distinc 374

370001025 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 454

370001026 MUSARAT NISAR 2nd Div 282

370001027 RUQAYA KOUSAR 1st Div 307

370001028 SIYA PARIHAR 2nd Div 277

370001029 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 335

370001030 SURAYA HASSAN 1st Div 368

370001031 SONIKA 1st Div 340

370001032 SIMRAN RANI 1st Div 326

370001033 NAMRETA SEN Distinc 436

370001034 HAFSA KOUSAR 1st Div 337

370001035 IQRA KOUSAR 1st Div 351

370001036 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 264

370001037 IQRA BANOO BUTT Distinc 402

370001038 TANU RANA 1st Div 352

370001039 SAMIA BANOO 2nd Div 272

370001040 AFSANA BANOO 1st Div 312

370001041 SIMI BHAGAT 1st Div 319

370001042 TAMANA BANOO 2nd Div 274

370001043 SHAZIA BANOO 1st Div 296

370001044 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 307

370001045 ARPANA RATHORE 2nd Div 269

370001046 RIZWANA KOUSAR 2nd Div 274

370001047 RADIKA PARIHAR Distinc 432

370001048 AKSHRA SEN Distinc 436

370001049 SIMRAN SHAN Distinc 446

370001050 NEHA THAKUR Distinc 459

370001051 VIDYA DEVI Distinc 373

370001052 PAYAL BALLA Reap PH CH

370001053 SONICA DEVI 1st Div 362

370001054 DEVIKA SHARMA 1st Div 359

370001055 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 333

370001056 MEENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 281

370001057 SHAZIA AKHTAR Distinc 376

370001058 ESHIKA CHANDAIL 1st Div 358

370001059 TAHOORA FATIMA 1st Div 339

370001060 RABIYA PARVEEN Distinc 378

370001061 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 410

370001062 TALHAT FATIMA Distinc 427

370001063 TAIBA JAAN Distinc 392

370001064 SADIYA TABASSUM 1st Div 366

370001065 INSHA TABASSUM Distinc 431

370001066 USMA BANOO Distinc 393

370001067 FAIKA WASIM 1st Div 322

370001068 AYAT ABASS Distinc 441

370001069 HOORIYA JAHAN Distinc 429

370001070 NABEELA BANOO Reap BI

370001071 SHAHNAZA BANOO Reap BI

370001072 YAKSHITA BHAGAT 1st Div 344

370001073 SANIYA KOUSAR Reap PH

370001074 ANJNA DEVI 1st Div 312

370001075 SAKYA JAAN Reap PH

370001076 SANJNA DEVI Reap PH

370001077 ISHA HAYAT Reap CH BI ES

370001078 TEHREEM ALAM Distinc 384

370001079 PREYANKA KUMARI Distinc 478

370001080 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 399

370001081 MUBASHARA ALAM 1st Div 369

370001082 ARUFA KOUSAR Reap GN PH BI

370001083 VAIDHANA PARIHAR Distinc 391

370001084 YASHASVIKA Distinc 434

370001085 LAWANYA Distinc 426

370001086 SHIVASTI DEVI 1st Div 311

370001087 NAZIA IRSHAD 1st Div 341

370001088 SINDHU DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370001089 DISHA DEVI Distinc 464

370001090 HANSIKA RATHORE 1st Div 303

370001091 ANUSHKA SHARMA 1st Div 344

370001092 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 1st Div 358

370001093 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 315

370001094 ANAMIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 278

370001095 RASHI THAKUR 1st Div 359

370001096 SHEIKH ZENAIB 1st Div 353
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370001097 RABIA KOUSAR 2nd Div 282

370001098 RIM JIM SHARMA 2nd Div 293

370001099 VANSHIKHA Distinc 410

370001100 SIMRAN BALA 1st Div 366

370001101 PRETIMA DEVI 1st Div 342

370001102 IQRA TABASSUM Reap CH

370001103 FIZA KHURSHID Reap PH CH BI

370001104 RIFAT AYAZ MALIK Distinc 378

370001105 RUQAYA BANOO Reap BI

370001106 SUMERAH KOUSAR 1st Div 340

370001107 MIMAMSA RANA Distinc 470

370001108 HAFSA ROOHEE Reap BI

370001109 SHEETAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370001110 CHAKSHU SHARMA 1st Div 344

370001111 AFSHANA JAHAN 1st Div 316

370001112 RITU SHARMA 1st Div 296

370001113 SHETAL DEVI 2nd Div 282

370001114 POONAM Reap GN

370001115 PALVI WAZIR 2nd Div 288

370001116 MEHAK BHAGAT 2nd Div 287

370001117 SANIA FAROOQ 2nd Div 278

370001118 VEDIKA THAKUR Reap PH BI

370001119 RUQAYA BANOO 2nd Div 274

370001120 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 308

370001121 SABIA BANOO Reap PH

370002000 SAIRESH SHAFI Distinc 475

370002001 SHUGUFTA BANOO 2nd Div 289

370002002 NEETIKA PARIHAR Distinc 470

370002003 SANIA AYUB Distinc 374

370002004 SIMRAN 1st Div 305

370002005 SUPRIYA SHARMA Distinc 399

370002006 SUHANI KUMARI Distinc 398

370002007 GULSHAN BANOO 2nd Div 250

370002008 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 327

370002009 KAJAL THAKUR Distinc 373

370002010 SERAT BANOO 2nd Div 268

370002011 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 314

370002012 SUHANA WAHID 2nd Div 293

370002013 SIMU DEVI 2nd Div 277

370002014 MINAL DEVI Distinc 392

370002015 SANDYA Reap ED

370002016 VIDHU SHARMA 1st Div 321

370002017 SABITA DEVI 2nd Div 276

370002018 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 282

370002019 SARIKA THAKUR Distinc 381

370002020 SHREYA SHARMA 1st Div 315

370002021 FIZA PERVAIZ 2nd Div 288

370002022 IQRA KOUSAR Distinc 372

370002023 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 273

370002024 AIESHA ANJUM Reap GN

370002025 PRIYANSHU SHAN Distinc 419

370002026 MANSHA MIR Distinc 445

370002027 SHIWETA RATHORE Distinc 377

370002028 SUMIKSHA THAKUR Distinc 370

370002029 MONIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 283

370002030 VESHAKA RANA 1st Div 313

370002031 SANIA BANOO Reap GN ED HY

370002032 USMA BANOO Reap ED HY

370002033 ALEEZA KOUSAR 2nd Div 276

370002034 SONAL DEVI 2nd Div 272

370002035 FAIQA ARSHAD 1st Div 348

370002036 AISHA ISHTAQ 2nd Div 282

370002037 NADIA BANOO 2nd Div 292

370002038 NADRA BANOO 2nd Div 284

370002039 MONIKA PARIHAR 2nd Div 288

370002040 NAZIYA BANOO 2nd Div 258

370002041 ASMATA TARIQ Distinc 427

370002042 HUMAIRAH JAN Distinc 380

370002043 KANCHAN DEVI 1st Div 305

370002044 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 319

370002045 SAHIBA MANZOOR Distinc 378

370002046 SAMA SADDIQA Distinc 375

370002047 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 339

370002048 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 345

370002049 SHEWETA BHAGAT Distinc 412

370002050 ESHA ARYAN 1st Div 348

370002051 AARUSHI THAKUR Distinc 379

370002052 ARUSHI BHANDARI Distinc 421

370002053 SAIMA JAN 1st Div 341

370002054 ANMOL SHAN Distinc 374

370002055 SUMAIRA NISAR Distinc 393

370002056 AUFRA BANOO 2nd Div 286

370002057 FAIZA KOUSAR Reap GN BI

370002058 KAJAL PARIHAR 2nd Div 291

370002059 TASNEEM AKHOON Distinc 409

370002060 SANIYA BANOO Distinc 373

370002061 PRIYA PARIHAR 1st Div 369

370002062 VASHNAVI SHAN 1st Div 361

370002063 VARSHA THAKUR Distinc 422

370002064 VAGISHA SHARMA Distinc 407

370002065 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 398

370002066 TENZEN FALDON Distinc 407

370002067 SHRIYA MANHAS Distinc 435

370002068 IQRA TABASSUM Distinc 393

370002069 AISHA TABASSUM Distinc 423

370002070 ANAMIKA RATHORE Distinc 488

370002071 AROOJ FATIMA Distinc 375

370002072 AFREENA BANOO Distinc 381

370002073 KULSUMA BANOO Distinc 417

370002074 SHEIKH ATUBA Distinc 459

370002075 ARTI DEVI Distinc 393

370002076 HEENA BANOO 1st Div 354

370002077 MASOOM ANJUM Distinc 384

370002078 NAINA BHAGAT 1st Div 344

370002079 ZAIKA BANOO Distinc 390

370002080 MAIRA SALEEM Distinc 403

370002081 SAIKA BANOO Distinc 405

370002082 MADIHA RIYAZ 1st Div 365

370002083 SUHANI KUMARI 1st Div 328

370002084 SNEHA SHAN 1st Div 349

370002085 TANIA KOUSAR 1st Div 316

370002086 MAMTA KUMARI Distinc 420

370002087 FARHANA BANOO 1st Div 317

370002088 ANJUM RANA Distinc 444

370002089 MONIKA PARIHAR Distinc 403

370002090 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 475

370002091 SIMRAN Distinc 378

370002092 KOMAL SHAN 2nd Div 292

370002093 BHOME SHAN 1st Div 295

370002094 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 372

370002095 ARTI DEVI Distinc 373

370002096 SUDHIKSHA SEN Distinc 433

370002097 BHUMIKA Distinc 409

370002098 MISBAH ANJUM Distinc 457

370002099 SNEHA DEVI Reap PH CH ES

370002100 KOMAL PARIHAR Distinc 403

370002101 RAZIA BANOO 1st Div 307

370002102 SURAYA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

370002103 NAZRANA BANOO Distinc 377

370002104 AAYAT FATIMA Reap PH CH BI

370002105 NIDA SHABIR 1st Div 346

370002106 IBRA AKHTAR Distinc 412

370002107 INSHA ANJUM 1st Div 305

370002108 IRAM SHABA 1st Div 305

370002109 ALEEZA ANJUM 2nd Div 286
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370002110 SANCHITA SHARMA 1st Div 347

370002111 NADIYA BASHIR Reap PH CH

370002112 TANNU KUMARI Reap PH BI

370002113 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

370002114 DIVYA SHAN Reap BI

370002115 SARIKA SHAN Reap CH BI

370002116 MUSKAN BANOO 1st Div 335

370002117 MUSKAN PARIHAR Reap CH BI ES

370002118 RAJNI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370002119 BHUMIKA RATHORE Reap PH CH

370002120 SIMRAN SEN Reap BI ES

370002121 SADIQA UZMA Reap CH BI

370003000 AZRA BANOO 1st Div 301

370003001 SIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 350

370003002 NASHRA BANOO Distinc 382

370003003 ROMANA BANOO 1st Div 364

370003004 HUZILLA KOUSAR 2nd Div 291

370003005 MEHAK PARIHAR 1st Div 329

370003006 AMNA KOUSAR Reap PO

370003007 BUSHRA ANJUM 2nd Div 277

370003008 KRITI BALLA 1st Div 316

370003009 ARPANA DEVI 1st Div 318

370003010 NISHA BHAGAT Distinc 415

370003011 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 338

370003012 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 324

370003013 SHALOO DEVI Reap HY PD

370003014 MEHAK SHAN 1st Div 310

370003015 PREETY DEVI SHAN 1st Div 342

370003016 NEHA DEVI Distinc 377

370003017 RUSHALIKA DEVI Reap GN ED PD

370003018 RUBYIA BANOO Reap GN ED PO PD

370003019 NEHA PARIHAR 1st Div 353

370003020 AYESHA BANOO 1st Div 337

370003021 SANIKSHA KUMARI Reap BI

370003022 PINKA DEVI 1st Div 325

370003023 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 329

370003024 ATTIYA BANOO Distinc 403

370003025 ATEEBA BANOO 1st Div 329

370003026 RADIKA THAKUR 1st Div 302

370003027 BHAVYA SHARMA Distinc 397

370003028 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 353

370003029 SONAM RANI Distinc 432

370003030 VARSHA DEVI Reap PH BI

370003031 SUMIA BANOO Reap PH

370003032 NOUSHEENA BANOOReap BI

370003033 KASHISH SHAN 1st Div 306

370003034 VANSHIKA PARIHAR Distinc 396

370003035 SONALI SEN Distinc 418

370003036 AROSA ISHTIYAQ 1st Div 307

370003037 SAYAKA SAJJAD 2nd Div 274

370003038 AISHA BANOO Distinc 376

370003039 NASEEMA BANOO 1st Div 334

370003040 SEERAT ABSAR Distinc 377

370003041 SUNEESHA DEVI Distinc 374

370003042 ANSHARA FATIMA 1st Div 346

370003043 IQRA BANOO 2nd Div 268

370003044 RAHEELA BANOO Reap PH ES

370003045 MUSKAN THAKUR Distinc 408

370003046 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 340

370003047 VARSHA SHARMA Reap PH BI

370003048 AKSHITA BHAGAT 1st Div 335

370003049 INSHA IMTIYAZ Distinc 388

370003050 SHWETA DEVI Distinc 401

370003051 MYMOONA JABEEN 1st Div 368

370003052 ISHITA SHARMA Distinc 421

370003053 ZAINAB FATIMA Distinc 440

370003054 MANAT PARIHAR Distinc 410

370003055 ZAHRAH HAYAT Distinc 479

370003056 SIYA RATHORE Distinc 470

370003057 HAFSA ZAFAR 1st Div 335

370003058 MANAT SHAN 1st Div 367

370003059 RADIKA RATHORE 1st Div 316

370003060 RUMINA JAAN Distinc 386

370003061 ASHA THAKUR 2nd Div 291

370003062 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 257

370003063 MAHIE SHARMA Reap BI

370003064 SUMEERA BANOO 1st Div 347

370003065 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN BI

370003066 MAHEK ANJUM 2nd Div 262

370003067 SHEETAL SHARMA Reap PH BI

370003068 ANISA TABASSUM Reap PH CH BI

370003069 RAZEEYA AKTHER Reap GN PH BI

GHSS Dool Kishtwar700068

370003070 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 262

370003071 PREITY KUMARI 1st Div 318

370003072 MUSAWER AHMED 1st Div 325

370003073 ARPAN KUMAR 2nd Div 284

370003074 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 284

370003075 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 283

370003076 SHARIQA BANOO 2nd Div 259

370003077 IFRA BANOO Reap GN EO

370003078 FIZA BANOO 2nd Div 292

370003079 ADNAN MUKHTYAR Reap PO ES

370003080 MOMIN AHMED BUTTReap GN ES

370003081 FAISAL AHMAD Reap PH CH BI

370003082 SADIQ AHMED 2nd Div 262

370003083 ADNAN MUSTAFA 1st Div 320

370003084 SANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 293

370003085 UZAIR IRSHAD MIR 2nd Div 293

370003086 MUDASSIR NAZIR 2nd Div 257

Bharti Vidya Mandir Hr Sec School Kishtwar700073

370003087 VANSHIKA PARIHAR Distinc 457

370003088 SNEHA THAKUR Distinc 374

370003089 YUVIKA PARIHAR 1st Div 358

370003090 RIYA RATHORE Distinc 434

370003091 ARTI DEVI Distinc 374

370003092 SHIVANI 1st Div 334

370003093 SANDIYA PARIHAR 1st Div 341

370003094 SAFLA SHARMA Distinc 442

370003095 PRITI BALA Distinc 418

370003096 POONAM DEVI Distinc 431

370003097 VISHWA DEEP 1st Div 330

370003098 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 331

370003099 VASU KUMAR 1st Div 302

370003100 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 319

370003101 ANMOL SINGH 1st Div 351

370003102 SEEMA KUMARI 1st Div 302

370003103 MITHUN PRAKASH 1st Div 329

370003104 MANITA DEVI 1st Div 342

370003105 BAWIKA PARIHAR 1st Div 320

370003106 ANTRA RATHORE Distinc 385

370003107 VAISHALI DEVI 1st Div 357

370003108 LALIT PARIHAR 1st Div 305

370003109 NATISH KUMAR 2nd Div 273

370003110 PALAK PARIHAR 2nd Div 263

370003111 RADHIKA BHARTI 1st Div 310

370003112 NEHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 358

370003113 ROMIT KUMAR 1st Div 297

370003114 AYUSH RANA 1st Div 361

370003115 RAMNEEK DHAR Distinc 382

370003116 NIKHIL THAKUR 1st Div 352
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370003117 ANIKAT SHARMA 1st Div 345

370003118 SHIVOM SHARMA Distinc 375

370003119 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 323

370003120 NEHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 308

370003121 PRAFUL SINGH 1st Div 298

370003122 AROSHI SHARMA 1st Div 309

370003123 DAMINI PARIHAR 1st Div 367

370003124 DIVYA SHARMA Reap PH

370003125 AVNEET THAKUR Reap PH BI

Islamia Faridia Hr Sec School Chenab Valley
Kishtwar

700072

370004000 AYAAN TARAQ 1st Div 360

370004001 HADYA TABASSUM 1st Div 334

370004002 BUSHRA JAAN Distinc 450

370004003 IMTIYAZ AHMED Distinc 375

370004004 FAZILA MANSOOR 1st Div 350

370004005 TOHIDA JAFFAR 2nd Div 281

370004006 FIZA KHURSHEED 1st Div 296

370004007 FARHAT RASHID 2nd Div 282

370004008 AATIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 342

370004009 RAMEZ RAJA 1st Div 357

370004010 MUSSAVIR HUSSAIN Distinc 419

370004011 FUZAIL BIN IRSHAD Distinc 415

370004012 ABU ZAID KICHLOO Distinc 428

370004013 FAIZAN FAROOQ Distinc 372

370004014 MOHAMMAD AQEEL Distinc 445

370004015 MOHAMAD AMAN 1st Div 339

370004016 MOHAMMAD SAMI 1st Div 312

370004017 SAIKA BANOO 1st Div 364

370004018 SANOBAR BANOO Distinc 403

370004019 ZAINAB FATIMA 1st Div 349

370004020 AYESHA FATIMA 1st Div 329

370004021 ANIKA FATIMA 1st Div 340

370004022 MAIMOONA AMBER Distinc 410

370004023 ANIKA KHANAM Distinc 381

370004024 BAREERA BATOOL Reap PH CH

370004025 SHEEZA AKHTER 1st Div 347

370004026 RUMANA MAJEED 1st Div 314

370004027 RUQIYA BANOO 2nd Div 294

370004028 NAZISH BANOO Reap GN CH BI

370004029 HUMMERA ASHRAF Reap PH

370004030 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 347

370004031 MUQADAS FATIMA Distinc 407

370004032 MADIHA FATIMA Distinc 436

370004033 JUNAIRA BANOO 1st Div 363

370004034 SAHIBA JAAN 1st Div 360

370004035 SADIYA BATOOL 1st Div 308

370004036 FAIZA FATIMA Distinc 410

370004037 AISHA KOUSAR Failed

370004038 TANZILA TABASSUM 1st Div 360

370004039 PARVEENA BANOO Reap GN PH BI

370004040 MOHAMMAD MUSAIBDistinc 413

370004041 SHEZA UL HAQ Distinc 380

370004042 OFAIQ AHMED Reap PH

370004043 MUHAMMAD MANAF Distinc 386

370004044 VIKAR AHMAD SHAH 2nd Div 294

370004045 SAALIK SHABIR Distinc 394

370004046 BAZID IRSHAD 2nd Div 290

370004047 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 329

370004048 NAYAR ASHRAF 2nd Div 287

370004049 MOHAMMAD AMAAN Distinc 431

370004050 MOHD RAHI RAZA Distinc 376

370004051 MUJEEB UL RAMZAN1st Div 331

370004052 ZAIKA TABASSUM 1st Div 357

370004053 TOIBA ANJUM Distinc 453

370004054 AQIDA ZAHOOR Distinc 446

370004055 SHAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 360

370004056 SHEIKH MUSKAAN 1st Div 355

370004057 ZEEBA FATIMA TAK 1st Div 368

370004058 AMBREEN FATIMA Distinc 408

370004059 ATIYA TABASSUM Distinc 380

370004060 DANISH SHABIR Reap PH BI

370004061 SYED ZUHAIB 1st Div 363

370004062 SHARIQ FARAZ Distinc 389

370004063 FAISAL AYUB 1st Div 319

370004064 MOHD FAIZAN Distinc 388

370004065 SAFEENA BANOO Distinc 399

370004066 MOHD MUZAMIL DAR1st Div 349

370004067 KAMRAN AHMED 1st Div 326

370004068 SHAHID UL ISLAM Distinc 393

370004069 MOHD REHAN Reap PH

370004070 MOHD NAUMAN Distinc 399

370004071 SAJEEL AHMED 1st Div 329

370004072 MEHBOOB AHMAD Reap PH

370004073 ZEESHAN AHMAD Distinc 440

370004074 SYED AHMAD Distinc 440

370004075 SHEIKH FAIZAN Distinc 405

370004076 SUHAYB AHMED Distinc 377

370004077 SAHIL NISSAR 1st Div 302

370004078 HAROON WAHID 2nd Div 289

370004079 MANNAN NAIEM Distinc 406

370004080 NAVSHAD AHMED Distinc 397

370004081 ZAHIDA KOUSAR 1st Div 298

370004082 MOHD ZAIN UL 1st Div 351

370004083 ABRAR UL HAQ 1st Div 302

370004084 ADIBA TUBASSUM 1st Div 344

370004085 SALIK SHAHID Distinc 406

370004086 IZHAAR UL HAQ Distinc 445

370004087 ZEHAID SAMOON Distinc 417

370004088 SHEVAR JAVED Reap PH BI

370004089 UMAIR FAROOQ Distinc 405

370004090 MOHD OWAIS BUTT Distinc 385

370004091 AAYESHA MASOOD Distinc 385

370004092 MATEEN UL AMIN Distinc 377

370004093 ZARKA ZOFIA Distinc 441

370004094 ERTIKA IMTIYAZ Distinc 438

370004095 IBRA PARVEEN Distinc 433

370004096 ATUFA TABASSUM Distinc 473

370004097 MOHD IDREES WANI Distinc 457

370004098 IRAM FATIMA 1st Div 329

370004099 SYED MOHD Distinc 379

370004100 TANZEELA FATIMAH Distinc 466

370004101 ATEEB AHMAD Distinc 410

370004102 RUTBA SAJID Distinc 421

370004103 ATEEBAH BATOOL Distinc 408

370004104 MUSAWAR ASIF 2nd Div 290

370004105 MOHAMMAD ASLAM Reap ES

370004106 ABU ZAID JAFFER Reap PH CH

370004107 MOHD TOUSEEF Reap PH CH BI

370004108 IKHLAS MUKHTAR 1st Div 301

Sunita Devi Memorial Public School Kishtwar700074

370004109 ADIBA RASOOL Distinc 410

370004110 HEMANI ARYAN 1st Div 350

370004111 TOHID ADIL SHAH Distinc 386

370004112 MOHAMMAD Distinc 392

370004113 KHUSHBOO SEN Distinc 410

370004114 NEERAJ PARIHAR Distinc 416

370004115 VAIBHAV SHARMA 1st Div 341

370004116 DHEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 358

370004117 ASHU KUMAR Distinc 400

370004118 UKKASHA 1st Div 326

370004119 AKHILESH KUMAR 2nd Div 285
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370004120 ABHAY SINGH Distinc 379

370004121 ARUSHI PARIHAR Distinc 397

370004122 SAMRENDRA 1st Div 359

370004123 HANAN AHMED MIR Reap PH

370004124 WARIS UL ISLAM 1st Div 304

370004125 YASHODHAN 1st Div 358

Govt Model HSS Boys Kishtwar700064

370005000 SARVOTAM SHARMA1st Div 333

370005001 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap BN AY EP

370005002 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 303

370005003 ATUL RAJAN 2nd Div 290

370005004 REHAN SHAHID 2nd Div 272

370005005 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap ES

370005006 NIKHIL SHAN Distinc 446

370005007 ZAANIB SHABIR Distinc 449

370005008 ZUHEIB SHABIR Distinc 416

370005009 MANDEEP SHAN 1st Div 368

370005010 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 320

370005011 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 354

370005012 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 385

370005013 SUNNY KUMAR Distinc 400

370005014 ATIF NASEER 1st Div 332

370005015 DHARBINDER SINGH 1st Div 315

370005016 SHIVAM SINGH 1st Div 356

370005017 ROHAN SHAN 1st Div 317:PD  69

370005018 YUGRAJ SINGH 1st Div 353

370005019 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 296

370005020 VASU SHAN 1st Div 301

370005021 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 365

370005022 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 268

370005023 MOHD OWAIS MALIK 2nd Div 283

370005024 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 336

370005025 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 321

370005026 MUTAEIB HAMID Reap EO

370005027 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 305

370005028 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 357

370005029 SAMEER MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 281

370005030 ZEESHAN FAROOQ 2nd Div 269

370005031 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 355

370005032 ABU TALHA SHEIKH 1st Div 328

370005033 SAKSHAM PARIHAR 1st Div 304

370005034 RAM SINGH 1st Div 341

370005035 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 335

370005036 TABISH AJAZ 1st Div 366

370005037 SPURSH SHARMA Distinc 398

370005038 ABU ADNAAN 1st Div 315

370005039 YATHARTH THAKUR Distinc 446

370005040 KRAN VEER SINGH 1st Div 360

370005041 SOHAIL ANGUM Distinc 372

370005042 TOUSIF AHMAD 1st Div 340

370005043 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 310

370005044 MEHRAN NAZIR 1st Div 360

370005045 ABID ABASS 2nd Div 267

370005046 MAJID LATIEF BEG 1st Div 324

370005047 SOHAIL SHABIR 1st Div 300

370005048 ARJUN KUMAR 2nd Div 269

370005049 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

370005050 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 280

370005051 MEHFOOZ AHMAD Reap ES

370005052 NITIN GANJOO 1st Div 306

370005053 KARTIK THAKUR 1st Div 324

370005054 MOHD AANIS 1st Div 299

370005055 BADAL KUMAR 1st Div 305

370005056 HIMANSHU 1st Div 298

370005057 SHAREEF AHMAD 2nd Div 237

370005058 HIMANSHIV 1st Div 321

370005059 SAHIL BASHIR 2nd Div 279

370005060 GOVINDA SHARMA Reap HN PO ES

370005061 SUMIT KUMAR 3rd Div 232

370005062 PAPPU KUMAR 1st Div 310

370005063 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 276

370005064 ASHISH SINGH 1st Div 358

370005065 ROHIT KUMAR Reap ST

370005066 RAJAN ARYAN 2nd Div 258

370005067 MOHD USMAN 2nd Div 262

370005068 SANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 264

370005069 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 251

370005070 MANAN AHMED 1st Div 327

370005071 ARUN SHAN 1st Div 312

370005072 VIKRAM KUMAR Reap HN PD

370005073 KRISH RAINA 2nd Div 259

370005074 TAYESH NADEEM Distinc 450

370005075 TAYEB NADEEM DEVDistinc 441

370005076 MOHD WAQAS Distinc 451

370005077 VISHAL SURMAL Distinc 417

370005078 SHAKIR HUSSAIN Distinc 449

370005079 ATIF NAWAZ Distinc 393

370005080 AATISH SEN Distinc 415

370005081 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 368

370005082 SHAKER RATHORE 2nd Div 294

370005083 NUMAN RASOOL 1st Div 340

370005084 ZIYAD ASHRAF 1st Div 334

370005085 HAROON ARFAT 1st Div 309

370005086 MUDASIR AHMED 1st Div 316

370005087 REHAN SHARIEF 1st Div 326

370005088 MOHD ARSLAT GIRI 1st Div 304

370005089 AMMAN 1st Div 312

370005090 MOHAMMAD SAAIF Distinc 399

370005091 DHRUV DEV SINGH Distinc 371

370005092 ANKIT THAKUR 1st Div 369

370005093 AMIR MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 277

370005094 MOHD YOUSAF 1st Div 356

370005095 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 313

370005096 SUHAIL SAHIL 2nd Div 285

370005097 SUNNY KUMAR Reap PH CH

370005098 TOUFEEQ RAJA 1st Div 338

370005099 SURAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 279

370005100 MOHD SALMAN 1st Div 339

370005101 SOHAIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

370005102 MUJTABA JAVED 1st Div 322

370005103 REHAAN UL HASSANDistinc 398

370005104 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 258

370005105 NEERAJ BHAGAT 2nd Div 276

370005106 SONU KUMAR Reap CH BI ES

370005107 HAROON RASHID 2nd Div 274

370005108 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 319

370005109 AFNAN HUSSAIN 2nd Div 294

370005110 NASIR KABIR Reap CH

370005111 SAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 300

370005112 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PH CH

370005113 MOHD HAZIQ Reap CH

370005114 RAHUL SINGH Reap PH CH

370005115 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 311

370005116 RAHUL KUMAR Reap CH

370005117 NAMAN SHAN Reap CH

370005118 ANSARI TARIQ 2nd Div 260

370005119 SHAHZAD HUSSAIN 2nd Div 280

370005120 ANKUSH THAKUR 2nd Div 272

370005121 ANUJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

370005122 SANTOSH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

370006000 MEHFOOZ AHMED Distinc 377

370006001 KARAN PARIHAR Reap GN HN

370006002 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 378
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370006003 ASHMIT CHOWHAN 1st Div 308

370006004 AQEEL ASLAM 2nd Div 291

370006005 RASHID KHURSHIED Reap GN

370006006 PIYUSH PARIHAR 1st Div 353

370006007 SULIMAN FEROZE 1st Div 343

370006008 OWAIS SAJJAD Reap GN

370006009 ABU SALIM BUTT Distinc 435

370006010 SAQIB AHMED Distinc 380

370006011 ROHAN THAKUR Distinc 396

370006012 FARHAN NASIR Distinc 372

370006013 MOHD ALI MALIK Distinc 444

370006014 IMRAN AHMED Distinc 383

370006015 SAHIL SHAN Distinc 441

370006016 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 352

370006017 VINEET SHARMA 1st Div 366

370006018 MOHIT SHAN Distinc 380

370006019 MUSAIB AHMED Distinc 413

370006020 MUSHARAF AHMED Distinc 432

370006021 VAIBHAV RAJ Distinc 386

370006022 SUNNY KUMAR Distinc 393

370006023 TOUFEEQ NAFEES Distinc 374

370006024 PRINCE ARYAN Distinc 379

370006025 MOHD SAMEER SAFI Distinc 418

370006026 YUDHVEER Distinc 410

370006027 ROHNIT SINGH 1st Div 364

370006028 MISBAH UL RAZA 1st Div 350

370006029 ABU RIZWAN BUTT Distinc 409

370006030 HARDIK PARIHAR Reap GN

370006031 ANKIT KUMAR Distinc 370

370006032 NEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 316

370006033 ZIYAD HASSAN 1st Div 355

370006034 RITISH ARYAN 1st Div 359

370006035 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 342

370006036 RAJA SALMAN 1st Div 317

370006037 VIVEK SHAN 1st Div 319

370006038 MOHD SHANIF 1st Div 359

370006039 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 371

370006040 MOHD OWAIS WANT Distinc 379

370006041 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 329

370006042 ADESH ANAND 1st Div 296

370006043 SHARYAR RASHEED 1st Div 364

370006044 ATIF TARIQ BUTT 1st Div 369

370006045 ABID HUSSAIN Reap CH

370006046 MUTAHIR NISSAR 1st Div 338

370006047 AIZAN ALI 1st Div 358

370006048 ALOK PARIHAR 1st Div 358

370006049 NEETISH KUMAR Distinc 373

370006050 MOHAMMAD Distinc 373

370006051 SHAFQAT AMIN KOLI1st Div 307

370006052 SHIVAM THAKUR 1st Div 352

370006053 MOHD MUTABIR DEV 1st Div 318

370006054 HIMAYAT SHABIR 1st Div 330

370006055 SHIVAM SHAN 1st Div 317

370006056 AAFAN AHMAD 1st Div 302

370006057 MOHD HARIS 1st Div 344

370006058 AQIB TANVEER 1st Div 321

370006059 MOHAMMAD Distinc 422

370006060 SHARAFAT ALI 1st Div 323

370006061 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 378

370006062 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 351

370006063 PIYUSH RATHORE 1st Div 331

370006064 PAVITAR SHAN 1st Div 340

370006065 PRIVENSHU 2nd Div 272

370006066 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 333

370006067 FAISAL IQBAL Failed

370006068 TAHIR MASOOD 1st Div 333

370006069 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 348

370006070 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 335

370006071 ASIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 310

370006072 MOHD ADREES 1st Div 323

370006073 MUZAIN FAROOQ Reap CH

370006074 AMAN AHMED 2nd Div 282

370006075 SANJEET KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

370006076 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 332

370006077 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 358

370006078 QYSAR UL ISLAM Distinc 457

370006079 VANSH DEV SINGH Distinc 441

370006080 SUMIT RATHORE Distinc 413

370006081 HIMANSHU SINGH Distinc 378

370006082 ASIF HUSSAIN Distinc 408

370006083 SHAZ ALI Distinc 373

370006084 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 398

370006085 MUSTAFA ALI WANT 1st Div 358

370006086 ABHAY SHARMA Distinc 422

370006087 MOHAMMAD UMAR 1st Div 365

370006088 ANIL KUMAR Distinc 392

370006089 MOHD AZEEM 1st Div 320

370006090 AKASH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

370006091 MOHAMMAD ANIES 1st Div 352

370006092 ABUZAR AHMED 1st Div 327

370006093 MUKARAM SHABIR 1st Div 335

370006094 RAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 351

370006095 SAHIL SAJJAD BEG Reap CH

370006096 TAFAZUL HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

370006097 FARHAZ SAJJAD 1st Div 300

370006098 ABU RAHAT 1st Div 339

370006099 DANISH ABASS 1st Div 341

370006100 ASIF ASLAM QAZI Distinc 399

370006101 ADARSH RANA 1st Div 339

370006102 CHAIN SINGH 2nd Div 277

370006103 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 296

370006104 ISHAN PARIHAR Reap PH BI

370006105 ADIT KUMAR 1st Div 305

370006106 HARSHDEV SINGH 2nd Div 264

370006107 MOHD SHARIQ 1st Div 339

370006108 SHEIKH MOHSIN 2nd Div 289

370006109 HARI KAMAL 2nd Div 291

370006110 TAZIM HUSSAIN 1st Div 336

370006111 NEETAN KUMAR 1st Div 319

370006112 AMANDEEP 2nd Div 285

370006113 MAQTOOM 1st Div 308

370006114 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 297

370006115 ADNAN TAZEEM 1st Div 299

370006116 TUHABIN SAJAD 1st Div 348

370006117 NAZIM AHMED 1st Div 305

370006118 SAHIL AHMED 1st Div 317

370006119 TOUHEED AHMAD 1st Div 346

370006120 ANKUSH THAKUR 1st Div 339

370006121 ABU BAKKAR Distinc 419

370006122 SHARWAN KUMAR Distinc 395

370006123 IRSLAN AHMED Distinc 370

370006124 EZHAR AZAD 1st Div 319

370006125 SONU KUMAR 2nd Div 293

370006126 SAIFULLAH 2nd Div 293

370006127 SHOIAB AKHTER 2nd Div 272

370007000 DEVANSH Distinc 468

370007001 ANKIT ARYAN Distinc 415

370007002 ROHAN WAZIR Distinc 404

370007003 AKMAL HUSSAIN Distinc 400

370007004 IDREES AZAD Distinc 427

370007005 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 398

370007006 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 339

370007007 UMAIR MUSTAFA Distinc 384

370007008 SAHEJ KUMAR 1st Div 368

370007009 PANKAJ KUMAR Distinc 382
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370007010 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 297

370007011 MOHD SUHAIL Distinc 427

370007012 SHEHZAN JAVAID 2nd Div 266

370007013 AMAN SHAN 1st Div 342

370007014 SAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 267

370007015 SUMIT THAKUR 1st Div 346

370007016 LIYAQAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 271

370007017 SUDHEER SINGH 2nd Div 277

370007018 RANDEEP KUMAR Distinc 376

370007019 SAVAN KUMAR 1st Div 356

370007020 SAKSHAM BHAGAT 1st Div 353

370007021 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 333

370007022 AVINASH SHARMA 2nd Div 275

370007023 SHEETAL KUMAR Reap HN PO

370007024 SURINDER SHARMA Reap HN

370007025 SOYAM BABU 1st Div 369

370007026 REAAN IKHLAQ GIRI Distinc 378

370007027 SUJAL KUMAR Reap PH

370007028 IRTIZA AHMAD LONE1st Div 330

370007029 VISHAVJEET SHAN 1st Div 347

370007030 SAHIL KUMAR Reap BI

370007031 MUMIN HUSSAIN 1st Div 363

370007032 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 325

370007033 KHALID BASHIR 1st Div 355

370007034 AHRAR REYAZ 1st Div 368

370007035 KOSHAL KUMAR Distinc 376

370007036 ADIT THAKUR 1st Div 353

370007037 SANJAY SHAN 1st Div 303

370007038 TOUQEER HUSSAIN 1st Div 342

370007039 PRIYANSH SHARMA 1st Div 352

370007040 MUSHARAF NAZIR Distinc 385

370007041 MUSAHIR HUSSAIN Distinc 377

370007042 ESHAN BHARTI 1st Div 331

370007043 MANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 333

370007044 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 322

370007045 PAWAN SHAN 1st Div 309

370007046 ASHONI KUMAR 1st Div 309

370007047 MURTAZA ALI 1st Div 330

370007048 TOUFEEQ UMAR 1st Div 339

370007049 SABOOR AHMED 1st Div 322

370007050 ABDUL MANAN 2nd Div 270

370007051 VEEMARSH Distinc 371

370007052 UDITYA SHARMA Distinc 383

370007053 HADI ABDULLAH Distinc 388

370007054 TOUKEER HUSSAIN Distinc 423

370007055 GOPAL SHARMA Distinc 375

370007056 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 368

370007057 MEHRAAN RASHID 1st Div 333

370007058 PARTH BHANDARI 1st Div 328

370007059 MOHAMMAD AHSAN 1st Div 313

370007060 ATUL SINGH 1st Div 346

370007061 NASIR ASHRAF 1st Div 341

370007062 SHIVAM KATOCH 1st Div 367

370007063 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

370007064 TAZEEM FIRDOOS 1st Div 338

370007065 ZIAYAN AZHAR Distinc 430

370007066 ABRAR AHMAD 1st Div 316

370007067 RUHAAN SHAFQAT Distinc 406

370007068 ANUJ THAKUR Distinc 398

370007069 ADITIYA SHAN Distinc 403

370007070 NIKHAL KUMAR Distinc 432

370007071 TUSHAR SHAN Distinc 416

370007072 YASHVARDHAN 1st Div 368

370007073 AYUSH KOTWAL Distinc 415

370007074 KRISH GUPTA Distinc 404

370007075 AYUSH KUMAR Distinc 400

370007076 SHUBAM KOTWAL Distinc 392

370007077 VIKAS SEN Distinc 394

370007078 ADRASH PARIHAR 1st Div 326

370007079 ANSHUMAN SHAN 1st Div 342

370007080 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 329

370007081 AMIT RATHORE 1st Div 368

370007082 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 297

370007083 VASSU PARIHAR 1st Div 318

370007084 ADITAY PRATAP Distinc 382

370007085 SUJAL PARIHAR Distinc 380

370007086 NERAJ KUMAR Distinc 438

370007087 AYUSH SHAN Distinc 407

370007088 SUMIT KUMAR SHAN Distinc 371

370007089 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 425

370007090 ANSHUMAN Distinc 406

370007091 ADARSH SHARMA Distinc 392

370007092 ANKUSH SINGH Distinc 411

370007093 DEEPAK THAKER Distinc 436

370007094 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 393

370007095 ANKUSH KUMAR Distinc 412

370007096 VIVEK SINGH 1st Div 343

370007097 SHERAB GYATSO 1st Div 316

370007098 SUSHAIN SHARMA Distinc 370

370007099 SONU SINGH 1st Div 363

370007100 MOHIT BADYAL Distinc 428

370007101 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 368

370007102 RAJA PARKASH 2nd Div 280

370007103 NAWANG SANGHAY 1st Div 303

370007104 SERAB BILAL 1st Div 317

370007105 SPARSH RAJ 1st Div 343

370007106 TOUQEER AHMED Distinc 374

370007107 DANISH IRSHAD Reap BI

370007108 RAMIZ RAJA Failed

370007109 SOHAIL RASHID 1st Div 340

370007110 MUZHAIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

370007111 DANISH AHMED 1st Div 324

370007112 INDERJEET SINGH 1st Div 303

370007113 ASHISH SHARMA 2nd Div 257

370007114 AYUSH SHARMA Reap PH BI

370007115 SACHIN SINGH Reap CH BI

370007116 JAMEEL AHMAD Reap PH CH BI

370007117 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH BI

370007118 SHIVAM KUMAR 2nd Div 267

GHSS Philler700058

370008000 SUNNY KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

370008001 MUNASIB AZIZ 1st Div 340

370008002 HAROON RASHI Distinc 414

370008003 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 349

370008004 ANIKAIT SHARMA Distinc 377

370008005 RANDEEP SHARMA Distinc 379

370008006 ROHIT SHAN 1st Div 345

370008007 KAMALJEET SINGH Distinc 370

370008008 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 322

370008009 MOHD JIBRAN SHAH 1st Div 331

370008010 SORAV SINGH 2nd Div 283

370008011 SAHIL SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

370008012 SANIYA SHARMA Distinc 442

370008013 NEHA PARIHAR 1st Div 362

370008014 SIMRAN KOUR 1st Div 323

370008015 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 324

370008016 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 324

370008017 RIYA KUMARI 1st Div 305

370008018 SONIA DEVI Reap CH BI

370008019 SHIKA DEVI 1st Div 322

370008020 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 374

370008021 INSHA KOUSAR 1st Div 342

370008022 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 273
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370008023 KOMAL DEVI 2nd Div 293

370008024 PURVA KUMARI 2nd Div 283

370008025 TANYA KOUSAR 2nd Div 294

370008026 MITU DEVI Reap GN BI

370008027 SHAZIA BANOO 1st Div 299

370008028 TANZEELA KOUSAR 2nd Div 282

370008029 ASMA BANOO 2nd Div 293

370008030 MUSAIBA BANOO 2nd Div 291

370008031 AFSHANA BANOO 2nd Div 291

370008032 SYED RIMSHA 2nd Div 290

370008033 NILOFER BANOO Reap PH CH BI

370008034 AKSHRA DEVI Reap CH

370008035 ARUNDEEP 2nd Div 277

370008036 MANOJ SHARMA 2nd Div 282

370008037 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 279

370008038 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 342

370008039 SIYA DEVI Reap CH

370008040 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 322

370008041 JYOTI DEVI Reap CH BI

370008042 ANURADHA DEVI 2nd Div 269

370008043 SALONI DEVI Reap GN CH BI

370008044 SACHIN SHARMA Reap CH BI

370008045 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 344

370008046 RADIKA SHARMA Reap GN CH

370008047 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap CH

370008048 ISHU KUMAR Reap CH BI

370008049 YASMEENA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

GHSS Trigam Kishtwar700070

370009000 SAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 341

370009001 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 294

370009002 SIMRAN KUMARI 2nd Div 283

370009003 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 295

370009004 MOHD SAMI 2nd Div 291

370009005 TOWFEEQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 255

370009006 RUBIYA BANOO 2nd Div 255

370009007 UMAR JAVED 2nd Div 270

370009008 SOHAIL AKHTAR Reap GN

370009009 UROOJ FATIMA Reap GN UD

370009010 YOUNIS KHAN Reap PO ES

370009011 ARIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 244

370009012 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 357

370009013 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 322

370009014 SOORAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

370009015 BABLOO KUMAR 1st Div 303

370009016 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 305

370009017 ANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 300

370009018 SHIVA KUMARI 1st Div 310

370009019 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 330

370009020 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 294

370009021 NAVEEN KUMAR Reap GN PH

370009022 SALONI DEVI 2nd Div 269

370009023 PRITMA DEVI 2nd Div 263

370009024 SUMITA DEVI Reap PH

370009025 AMISHA DEVI Reap PH BI

370009026 MONIKA DEVI Reap GN

370009027 KOMAL DEVI 2nd Div 261

370009028 SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ Reap PH ES

370009029 PRIYANKA BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

370009030 MOHD ASHRAF Reap PH ES

370009031 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 269

370009032 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

370009033 AUISH KUMAR Reap GN PH

370009034 RONI KUMARI 2nd Div 275

370009035 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 270

GHSS Badhat Kishtwar700065

370010000 VINEET KUMAR Reap ES

370010001 ANCHAL KOUR Reap ES

370010002 NUSRAT BANOO 1st Div 365

370010003 SANJEET SINGH 1st Div 301

370010004 NITAN KUMAR Reap GN ES

370010005 SUMIT KUMAR Reap ES

370010006 VIJAY KUMAR Reap ES

370010007 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap ES

370010008 SABIA BANOO Reap ES

370010009 IMRAN HUSSAIN Reap ES

370010010 FAISAL GULZAR Reap GN ED ES

370010011 NADEEM AHMED Reap GN UD ES

370010012 SHASHI BHAGAT Reap ES

370010013 AFIYA TABASSUM Reap GN UD ES

370010014 ARIF HUSSAIN BUTT Reap GN UD ES

370010015 MOHD ARIF Reap UD ES

370010016 PALVI BHAGAT Reap GN ES

370010017 REHAN AHMED Reap ES

370010018 FAISAL HUSSAIN Reap UD ES

370010019 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN ES

370010020 NEERAJ THAKUR Reap ES

370010021 MOHAMMAD Reap ES

370010022 SHAGUN DEVI Distinc 373

370010023 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 316

370010024 IQRA IQBALL Reap PH ES

370010025 MUNEEM UL ISLAM Reap CH ES

370010026 UMAR RIZWAN Reap ES

370010027 SHEETAL DEVI Reap ES

370010028 SANIYA BANOO Reap CH ES

370010029 KAVITA DEVI Reap BI ES

370010030 ARJUN KUMAR Reap ES

370010031 MOHD SAMI Reap ES

370010032 JAMSHEED AHMED Reap CH ES

370010033 MANIT KUMAR Reap ES

370010034 MOHD YOUSIF Reap ES

370010035 NEHA DEVI Reap ES

370010036 ARJUN KUMAR Reap ES

370010037 MOHAMMAD AKRAM Reap GN PH ES

370010038 ARUNJEET KUMAR Reap CH ES

370010039 TARUN KUMAR Reap ES

370010040 MONIKA DEVI Reap ES

370010041 POOJA DEVI Reap ES

370010042 SONEEKA DEVI Reap ES

370010043 VIJAY KUMAR Reap CH BI ES

370010044 TOHEED NAJAR 2nd Div 273

370010045 ANJEET KUMAR Reap GN ES

370010046 VISHUJEET SHARMA 1st Div 345

370010047 VASU KUMAR 2nd Div 294

370010048 BURHAN AHMED Reap CH ES

370010049 SAYNA BANOO Reap GN ES

370010050 ASIA BANOO Reap ES

370010051 SAIQA BANOO Reap ES

370010052 SACHIN KUMAR Reap ES

Govt Model HSS Boys Poonch730018

373000000 NADEEM AHMED Distinc 380

373000001 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 295

373000002 ISRAR AHMED Distinc 393

373000003 ABU BAKAR JAVAID 1st Div 343

373000004 OWAISS HAMDANI 1st Div 346

373000005 HAQ NAWAZ Reap IP

373000006 SAQIB NAWAZ 2nd Div 291

373000007 PRABHJOT SINGH 1st Div 363

373000008 MEHMOOD NAWAZ 1st Div 358

373000009 HABIB KAMAR Distinc 397
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373000010 CHANDERPAL 1st Div 337

373000011 MOHD LIAQAT 1st Div 323

373000012 ASHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 327

373000013 AFTAB AHMED 3rd Div 219

373000014 MOHD SHAIED Distinc 395

373000015 AMJAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 363

373000016 TOFIQ AHMED 1st Div 356

373000017 MUSHTAQ AHMED 1st Div 337

373000018 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 310

373000019 AMJAD ALI Reap EO IP

373000020 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 274

373000021 MOHD SOHAIL 2nd Div 252

373000022 ISHAN AHMED 1st Div 319

373000023 MUDASAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

373000024 ASIF IQBAL 1st Div 341

373000025 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 362

373000026 AMIR CHOUDHARY Distinc 415

373000027 TAHIR BASHIR 1st Div 359

373000028 IRSHAD AHMED 1st Div 332

373000029 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 323

373000030 IMRAN AHMED Reap GG HY

373000031 IMTIAZ YOUSIF Reap HY

373000032 NAVEER WASIM 1st Div 316

373000033 MOHD ZULAFQAR 1st Div 313

373000034 MUSTAFA AYOUB 1st Div 320

373000035 SAQIF FAROOQ Reap HY

373000036 MOHD SAJID Reap HY

373000037 MOHD IMRAN Reap HY

373000038 GURSEHAJ SINGH Reap BI

373000039 SOHAIL 1st Div 349

373000040 HETAN KHAJURIA 1st Div 361

373000041 MOHAMMAD DANISHDistinc 398

373000042 EHSAN SHABIR 1st Div 322

373000043 MURTAZA AHMED 1st Div 353

373000044 RAHAN TAHIR Reap PH

373000045 ISHFAQ AHMED Reap PH

373000046 EHTSHAAM ALI 1st Div 339

373000047 WASEEM TARIQ Reap PH

373000048 HAQNAWAZ AHMED Reap PH

373000049 PAWANDEEP SINGH Reap PH

373000050 VINAYAK SHARMA Reap PH

373000051 MOHD SAQIB SHAH 1st Div 343

373000052 ADIL BUKHARI Reap PH

373000053 ARBAZ SHAFIQ Reap PH

373000054 FAROZ BASHARAT Reap PH

373000055 CH BILAL AHMED Reap PH

373000056 MOHD ASIF Reap PH BI

373000057 SHOIB MALIK Reap PH

373000058 ISRAR AHMED Reap PH

373000059 SHAHID SHARIEF Reap PH

373000060 KHAWAJA Reap PH

373000061 BILAL KHALIQ Reap PH

373000062 MOHD ADIL Reap PH

373000063 GULFRAZ KHAN Distinc 371

373000064 SHAFAID AHMED 2nd Div 283

373000065 RAJVEER SINGH Reap PH

373000066 FURQAN ALI KHAN Reap PH

373000067 SAHIB ALI Reap PH

373000068 AHSAN UL HAQ Reap PH CH

373000069 VANSH GILL Reap PH

373000070 GHULAM ABAS Reap PH

373000071 HARMANTAN PAL Reap PH

373000072 DHARAMVEER Reap PH BI

373000073 WASEEM AKRAM Reap PH

373000074 ISRAN KHAN Reap PH CH

373000075 GULFRAZ AHMED Reap PH

373000076 ZULAFQAR AHMED Reap PH

373000077 FAIZAN AHMED Reap GN PH

373000078 UMAIR MUSHTAQ Reap PH

373000079 WAQAR AHMED Reap PH

373000080 JAGMEET SINGH Reap PH

373000081 ABRAR AHMED Reap PH IP

373000082 SUJAL CHOUDHARY Reap PH

373000083 ANSHNEET SINGH Reap PH

373000084 TAHIR MEHMOOD Reap PH

373000085 KRISHNA SUDAN Reap PH

373000086 ZAHEER ALI Reap PH

373000087 MOHD ARIF Reap PH

373000088 VANSH SHARMA Reap PH

373000089 KESHAV SHARMA Reap PH

373000090 MOHD IRFAN SHAH Failed

373000091 VARUN GILL Reap PH

373000092 VINEET Reap PH

373000093 HARJOT SINGH Reap PH

373000094 ATIB AHMED Reap PH CH

SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
POONCH
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373000095 ARSHDEEP SINGH Reap PH

373000096 SALIM ABDULLAH Distinc 471

373000097 MOHD HASHIM Reap PH

373000098 MEHROSE AHMED Reap PH

373000099 MOHD SAFEER Reap PH

373000100 SHAHID AHMED Reap PH

373000101 IZHAN CHOUDHARY Reap PH

373000102 PARAMVEER SINGH Reap PH

373000103 RAJKARAN SINGH Distinc 466

373000104 HARSHVEER SINGH Distinc 476

373000105 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 361

373000106 RASHAD NAZIR Reap PH

373000107 MANKARAN SINGH Distinc 412

373000108 MANIK PALOTRA Distinc 428

373000109 AVNEET SINGH 1st Div 330

373000110 SAMEER Reap PH PD

373000111 SWASTIK SUDAN Reap GN PH PD

373000112 MANNAT SINGH 1st Div 297

373000113 VARUN DEEP SINGH Reap GN PH

373000114 YOGESHWAR Reap PH

373000115 ANKIT CHOUDHARY Reap PH PD

373000116 PARSHANT Failed

373000117 RAHUL CHOUDHARYReap PH PD

373000118 SAMAR JOT SINGH 1st Div 300

373000119 REHAN BEIGH Reap PD

373000120 DANISH THAKUR 1st Div 322

373000121 NITIN MAMOTRA Distinc 403

373000122 LAKSHAY Reap PH

373000123 WAHID CHOUDHARY Reap PH

373000124 HARMANJEET SINGH1st Div 316

Govt Model HSS Boys Poonch730018

373001000 SHAKEEL AHMED Reap HY

373001001 MOHD WAHID 2nd Div 293

373001002 MOHD ZAHIR 2nd Div 275

373001003 WAQAR YOUNIS Distinc 385

373001004 MOHD SALMAN Distinc 428

373001005 HAROON QAMAR Distinc 383

373001006 MOHD SOHIL Reap HY

373001007 ZAFFAR IQBAL Reap HY

373001008 BILAL KHALID 2nd Div 276

373001009 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 295

373001010 IMRAN MEHMOOD Reap HY

373001011 MOHD IRFAN Reap HY PO

373001012 MOHD USMAN Reap HY

373001013 MAROOF AHMED Reap HY



( 190 )

373001014 RITIK SHARMA 1st Div 308

373001015 SAJAD AHMED Reap HY

373001016 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN Reap HY PO

373001017 MOHD SAJAD Reap HY PO

373001018 MOHD ANEES Reap HY

373001019 IRFAN ALTAF 1st Div 310

373001020 MOHD YASEEN Reap HY PO

373001021 IFTHKAR AHMED 1st Div 360

373001022 ADIL RAFIQ Distinc 373

373001023 RAFIQ AHMED 1st Div 339

373001024 MAHROOF AHMED Reap HY

373001025 ABRAR AHMED Reap HY

373001026 USMAN LAIQAT 1st Div 335

373001027 AMAN CHOUDHARY Reap HY

373001028 MOHD RIZWAN Reap HY

373001029 AFTAB AHMED Reap HY

373001030 RASHAD RASHID Reap GN HY

373001031 AZAD AHMED 2nd Div 242

373001032 SHAFAQAT HUSSAINReap GN IP

373001033 MOHD SALEEM Reap GN HY PO

373001034 MOHD IQBAL Reap GN HY

373001035 MOHD ASLAM Reap UD

373001036 HASHIM RASHID 1st Div 299

373001037 MOHD AZHAR 2nd Div 286

373001038 USMAN GHANI Reap GN

373001039 MOHD FAROOZ Reap PH

373001040 ZAHID FAREED Reap PH

373001041 BANU PARTAP Reap PH

373001042 ARSHDEEP SINGH Reap PH

373001043 MOHD IRSHAD Reap PH

373001044 YASAR HAMID Reap PH BI IP

373001045 NAVEED ANJUM Reap PH

373001046 PARAS BHARGAV Reap PH

373001047 RIZWAN FAROOQ Reap PH

373001048 FAISAL HUSSAIN Reap PH

373001049 AZAID HUSSAIN Reap PH

373001050 SAMEER FAROOQ Reap PH

373001051 MUKHTAR AHMED Distinc 400

373001052 SAFFER MAHMOOD 1st Div 347

373001053 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 348

373001054 MOHD SHAHID 1st Div 365

373001055 AQUIB BANDAY Reap PH

373001056 MOHD SAMI Reap PH

373001057 SUMEET SINGH Reap PH

373001058 MOHD AATIF Reap PH

373001059 SABAR JAVID Reap PH

373001060 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

373001061 MOHD IMRAN Reap PH

373001062 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH

373001063 NIAZ AHMED 1st Div 315

373001064 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 300

373001065 HAQ NAWAZ 1st Div 350

373001066 MUDASSIR AZIZ Reap PH

373001067 MOHD ZAMEER Failed

373001068 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

373001069 AFTAB AHMED Reap PH

373001070 TANVEER AHMED Reap PH

373001071 SUGREEV KUMAR Distinc 379

373001072 MOHD FAROOQ Reap PH

373001073 SAYED ATIF ALI Reap PH

373001074 RAHIL AHMED Reap PH

373001075 SABAR AHMED Reap PH

373001076 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap PH

373001077 SAJAD AHMED Reap PH BI

373001078 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap PH CH BI

373001079 RIZWAN QURSHI Reap PH

373001080 HAMAD NADEEM Reap PH BI

373001081 IMRAN KHAN Reap PH

373001082 SADARAT ALI Reap PH

373001083 AQIB SAJAD MALIK Reap PH

373001084 MOHAMMED Reap PH

373001085 AJAY KUMAR Reap PH

373001086 SHOIB AHMED TAJ Reap PH

373001087 ARUN SASAN Reap PH

373001088 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH CH BI PD

373001089 UMAR TOFEEQ Reap PH

373001090 MUSHAID HUSSAIN 1st Div 353

373001091 TARANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 323

373001092 ROHAN SHARMA Reap PH

373001093 NAVEED UL HAQ Reap PH

373001094 RANVEER SINGH Reap PH BI

373001095 TANVEER AHMED Reap GN PH

373001096 ARSHPREET SINGH Distinc 417

373001097 TABASSUM NAZ Reap PH

373001098 TAHIR MEHMOOD Reap PH

373001099 PRANDEEP SINGH Reap PH BI

373001100 SADDAM HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

373001101 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

373001102 GANISH BASSAN Reap PH

373001103 IMTIAZ AHMED Reap GN PH

373001104 GORAV KUMAR Reap PH

373001105 ATIQ UR REHMAN Reap PH

373001106 ZULFAQAR ALI Reap PH

373001107 IRFAN HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

373001108 FARHAN AHMED Distinc 437

373001109 IBRAR UL HAQ Reap PH MH BI

373001110 MAZAHAIR HUSSAIN Reap PH

373001111 MUAAWIAH RASHID Reap PH MH

373001112 TAHIR HAFIZ Reap GN PH

373001113 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap PH:BI  61

373001114 MOHD OMER Reap PH

373001115 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap PH

373001116 PARTH SHARMA Reap PH

373001117 OWAIS RIAZ KHAN Reap PH TU

373001118 ADANAN KHAN Reap PH

373001119 MEHRAN GANAI Reap PH

373001120 SAQIB IRSHAD Reap PH

373002000 HASEEB AHMED Distinc 372

373002001 MOHAMMAD SUHAIBReap GN AY

373002002 SHAHNAWAZ Reap HY

373002003 IMRAN IQBAL Reap HY

373002004 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 303

373002005 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 359

373002006 SARFRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 254

373002007 BISHARAT HUSSAIN Reap GN

373002008 ARSHAD ALI 2nd Div 276

373002009 SHOAIB MALIK Distinc 379

373002010 MOHD SAMI KHAN 1st Div 334

373002011 TAHIR RAFIQ Distinc 376

373002012 YASIR ALI 2nd Div 264

373002013 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 313

373002014 MOHD SHAKEEL Reap GN HY

373002015 FAIZAN SHAFIQ 2nd Div 242

373002016 JAVED IQBAL 1st Div 369

373002017 MOHD NASEER 1st Div 338

373002018 MOHD ARIF Distinc 392

373002019 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN HY

373002020 MUHAMMAD 1st Div 325

373002021 SHOAIB KOHLI Reap HY

373002022 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 329

373002023 MOHD SHOAIB Reap HY

373002024 SAMI ULLAH Reap HY

373002025 AJAZ IQBAL 1st Div 310

373002026 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 326

373002027 FARMAN ALI 1st Div 332
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373002028 BABAR AHMED Reap HY

373002029 ARFAN CHOUDHARYDistinc 392

373002030 MOHD HASEEB 1st Div 324

373002031 MOHD DANISH Reap GN PR

373002032 SHAZAD AHMED 2nd Div 287

373002033 MOHD DILAWAR 2nd Div 289

373002034 VIDHANT ISHAR 1st Div 351

373002035 ASHIP HUSSAIN 1st Div 338

373002036 INZAMAM UL HAQ Reap HY

373002037 NIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 238

373002038 SHOKAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 266

373002039 SHOAIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 259

373002040 MOHD VASAD Reap HY

373002041 PUESH SHARMA Reap HY

373002042 MUHAMMAD ANAS 1st Div 303

373002043 WASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 265

373002044 TAHIR NAKAS Reap HY

373002045 SOHIL AKHTER Reap HY

373002046 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 280

373002047 MOHD ASIF HUSSAINReap HY

373002048 MOHD FAISAL 2nd Div 268

373002049 TAHIR ALTAF Reap HY

373002050 SULMAN AMIN Reap GG HY

373002051 MOHD RAIZ Reap GN HY

373002052 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PH

373002053 IMRAN YOUSIF Reap PH

373002054 PRANAV SHARMA Reap GN PH

373002055 ASHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 298

373002056 VEDHAM DUTTA Reap PH

373002057 ADIL SHABIR Reap PH

373002058 MOHD ATIF SHEIKH 2nd Div 294

373002059 IKMANPAL SINGH Reap PH

373002060 SOHAIL Reap PH

373002061 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 316

373002062 FAISAL RASHID Reap PH

373002063 MOVEED AHMED 1st Div 336

373002064 SULAIMAN Distinc 391

373002065 MOHD HAYAT Reap PH CH

373002066 AZHAR MEHMOOD Reap GN PH

373002067 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 301

373002068 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 351

373002069 KARAN DEV Reap PH

373002070 HARSHVEER SINGH Reap PH

373002071 JASHANDEEP SINGHReap PH CH

373002072 ANJUM SHAKEEL Reap PH

373002073 MAHESHWAR DUTTAReap PH

373002074 TARIQ AZIZ Reap PH

373002075 MOHD YASAR Reap PH

373002076 TANZEER AHMED 2nd Div 276

373002077 ATIF RASHID Reap PH

373002078 BASHARAT AHMED Reap PH CH BI

373002079 IMRAN AHMED Reap CH

373002080 USMAN HADER MIR Reap PH

SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
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373002081 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 339

373002082 MUBARAK ILAHI Distinc 387

373002083 MOHD ASAD 1st Div 317

373002084 ABID UL RAHMAN 1st Div 360

373002085 MUSTAFA ZAFFAR 1st Div 364

373002086 MOHIB KHAN 1st Div 336

373002087 AHMED RAZA KHAN Reap PH CH BI PD

373002088 SHOIB KHAN Reap PH

373002089 AQUIB QUMMAR Reap PH

373002090 HARSHPREET SINGH1st Div 358

373002091 ZAHEER ABBAS Distinc 381

373002092 GULFRAZ SADIQ Reap PH

373002093 AVNEET SINGH Distinc 373

373002094 FAIZAN KHURSHEED1st Div 363

373002095 IMRAZ NAZIR Reap PH

373002096 MOHD ARIS Reap PH

373002097 NAYAZ ALI 1st Div 335

373002098 GULFRAZ AHMED Reap PH

373002099 PRATHAM SHARMA 1st Div 367

373002100 MUHAMMAD Distinc 397

373002101 SAJID ALI Reap PH

373002102 SHAHID JAVAID 1st Div 347

373002103 SURYA PRATAP Reap PH CH

373002104 BAVNEET SINGH Reap PH

373002105 REHAN SAYEED 1st Div 365

373002106 RAIZ AHMED 1st Div 332

373002107 GURJOT SINGH Reap PH

373002108 REGAL SUDAN 1st Div 363

373002109 RAMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 371

373002110 FAZAN ALAHI Distinc 406

373002111 RISHAB SHARMA 1st Div 342

373002112 MOHD ARSHAD Reap PH

373002113 JASJOT SINGH Reap PH

373002114 MOHD ALTAMASH 1st Div 359

MHS DAV Public School Kanuyain Poonch730039

373002115 VISHPILA SHARMA 1st Div 354

373002116 VERTIKA SHARMA Distinc 390

373002117 RAJPUT TANISHQ 1st Div 367

373002118 HOORIA SHAH Reap PH

373002119 RADHIKA RAINA Distinc 456

373002120 VASUNDHRA Reap PH

373002121 IKMANJEET KOUR Distinc 438

373002122 PRACHI BHARDWAJ Distinc 446

373002123 SANEHA SHARMA Distinc 450

373002124 MUKTA RAINA Distinc 417

373002125 AHATSHAM AHMED Reap PH

373002126 TAJINDER SINGH Reap PH

373002127 AMAKESH KUMAR Reap PH

373002128 KRISH SUDAN Reap PH

373002129 RAMAN SINGH CHIB Reap PH

373002130 GAGANJOT SINGH Reap PH

373002131 LOVEPREET SINGH Failed

373002132 DHRUV BALI 2nd Div 284

373002133 AASHUTOSH 2nd Div 292

373002134 SAHIL CHOUDHARY Reap GN PH

Christ School Dungas Poonch730001

373003000 ADITYA BHARGAV Distinc 404

373003001 GURMANJOT SINGH Distinc 423

373003002 GURSEHAJVEER Distinc 432

373003003 INZAMAM UL HAQ Distinc 395

373003004 MANASDEEP SINGH Distinc 448

373003005 MOKSHAM Distinc 442

373003006 SAMARTH SUDAN Distinc 411

373003007 SHOAIB AKHTAR Distinc 413

373003008 SHOAIB MIR 1st Div 362

373003009 ATEEK UL REHMAN Distinc 388

373003010 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 354

373003011 DANISH JAHANZEB 1st Div 344

373003012 GUNEET SINGH Distinc 376

373003013 MOHD OWAIS Distinc 395

373003014 MOHD AKMEL KHAN 1st Div 328

373003015 OMAR SHAFIQ Distinc 418

373003016 TEJVEER SINGH Distinc 490

373003017 WAHID FAZAL Distinc 395

373003018 RADHEY VANSH Distinc 425

373003019 SUKHPINDER SINGH 1st Div 348
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373003020 AHMED HASSAN 1st Div 352

373003021 AREEB ANJUM 1st Div 352

373003022 DEVANSH KASHYAP Distinc 386

373003023 HARJOT SINGH Distinc 384

373003024 HARMANPREET Distinc 440

373003025 KARANJOT SINGH 1st Div 343

373003026 KUNAL SHARMA 1st Div 354

373003027 MOHAMMAD ANAS 1st Div 325

373003028 MOHAMMED Distinc 404

373003029 MOHD AMAAN KHAN 1st Div 316

373003030 MUJTABA HASSAN 1st Div 343

373003031 NOMAN ZAHOOR 1st Div 342

373003032 REHAN AKHTER 2nd Div 285

373003033 SAHIL MAQSOOD 1st Div 341

373003034 SARANJEET SINGH Reap PH CH

373003035 SAYED MURTZA 1st Div 340

373003036 JAPNEET SINGH 1st Div 358

373003037 NASEER AHMED Reap PH

373003038 YUVRAJ SINGH Distinc 377

373003039 TANISHA GILL Reap PH

Govt Model HSS Boys Poonch730018

373003040 IKHLAQ AHMED Distinc 386

373003041 SHAZAD HUSSAIN Reap HY

373003042 MOHD FASAL 1st Div 323

373003043 ADNAN ISHFAQ 1st Div 309

373003044 MOHD SHABIR Reap GN UD HY PD

373003045 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 361

373003046 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 336

373003047 IMRAN SHOKAT Reap HY

373003048 MOHD MASHOOQ 1st Div 318

373003049 SAHIL HAMID 1st Div 319

373003050 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 369

373003051 ZAHOOR AHMED Reap PR

373003052 SAJJID ABBAS 1st Div 350

373003053 ZULFKAR HUSSAIN Reap GG

373003054 NAVIED AKRAM 1st Div 324

373003055 ASIF ALI 1st Div 296

373003056 MOHD SAQIB 2nd Div 248

373003057 AWAIS AHMED 1st Div 298

373003058 ADIL AZEEM 1st Div 324

373003059 JAHANGIR IQBAL 2nd Div 278

373003060 ISRAR CHOUDHARY 1st Div 351

373003061 MOHD QAYAF Reap HY

373003062 MOHD ATIF 1st Div 320

373003063 MOHAMMAD ISMIEL 1st Div 361

373003064 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 296

373003065 MOHD JAMIL MALIK 2nd Div 292

373003066 MOHD AJAZ Distinc 383

373003067 MOHD SHOAIB 1st Div 303

373003068 SHEHRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 293

373003069 MOHD TASVEER 2nd Div 268

373003070 MASOOM AHMED Reap UD HY

373003071 NISHAD AHMED 2nd Div 274

373003072 IRFAN KABIR 2nd Div 266

373003073 ZAHEER AHMED 2nd Div 289

373003074 MOHD AJAZ 2nd Div 281

373003075 KAMRAN ALI 2nd Div 274

373003076 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 331

373003077 GHULAM RABANI 2nd Div 294

373003078 SHOIAB AHMED Reap GN HY

373003079 DANISH NAZIR 2nd Div 241

373003080 MOBEEN FAROOQ 1st Div 327

373003081 FAYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 288

373003082 MOHD NADEEM 2nd Div 281

373003083 MOHD YASER 2nd Div 258

373003084 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 315

373003085 MOHD AZHAR UD Distinc 427

373003086 WASEEM ABASS Reap GN HY

373003087 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 302

373003088 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN Reap HY

373003089 NITISH SHARMA Reap GN HN EO IP

373003090 ZAFIR AHMED 2nd Div 253

373003091 MOHIT KUMAR Reap HN HY

373003092 ZAFAR IQBAL 2nd Div 268

373003093 ASIF HUSSAIN Reap GN UD HY

373003094 RUDHAR SUDAN Distinc 409

373003095 VANSH Reap PH CH

373003096 NAJMULLAH SAQIB 2nd Div 270

373003097 SUKHSHAM KUMAR Reap PH CH

373003098 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH

373003099 IMRAN ANJUM 1st Div 324

373003100 ZULFIQAR AHMED Reap PH

373003101 MAQSOOD AHMED 1st Div 347

373003102 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap PH CH

373003103 GULAM NABI Reap PH

373003104 AQIB ALI KHAN 1st Div 349

373003105 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH

373003106 SHABAN KABIR Distinc 400

373003107 MOHD SHAFIQ 1st Div 296

373003108 MOHD MAZHAR UD Distinc 384

373003109 SOHIL MUKHTAR 2nd Div 278

373003110 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 335

373003111 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

373003112 SAJAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 318

373003113 BALJIT SINGH 1st Div 329

373003114 MOHD SHOIB Reap PH CH

373003115 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Girls Poonch730019

373004000 NARGIS HANIEF Distinc 420

373004001 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 413

373004002 SHAGUFTA KOUSER Distinc 428

373004003 SUHANA SAJJAD Distinc 465

373004004 GULNAZ KOUSER Reap SO

373004005 SARISH JABEEN 1st Div 361

373004006 NAIEM KOUSAR 1st Div 322

373004007 TASLEEM BI 2nd Div 284

373004008 RASLEEN KOUR 1st Div 345

373004009 SAYIKA KOSER 1st Div 315

373004010 ASIYA KOSAR Reap SO PD

373004011 SHABINA KOSSAR Reap GN SO

373004012 NAIDA KOUSER 1st Div 315

373004013 REFAT KOSAR 2nd Div 259

373004014 GHULAM FATIMA 1st Div 341

373004015 ZAHIMA BUKHARI 1st Div 330

373004016 NAZMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 320

373004017 MANHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 301

373004018 RUBIA ABASS Distinc 418

373004019 SUMERA FIRDOSE 1st Div 305

373004020 ROZE TABASAM Reap SO

373004021 RUKHSANA KOSER 1st Div 301

373004022 ASMA KOSER Reap SO PD

373004023 UZMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 383

373004024 NANDANI RAINA Distinc 416

373004025 PAIL RANI Distinc 407

373004026 MARIYAM MUSKAN 1st Div 345

373004027 MANPREET KOUR 1st Div 348

373004028 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap GN SO

373004029 MUSKAAN 1st Div 363

373004030 ASIYA RASHID 1st Div 330

373004031 SABEEHA BATOOL 1st Div 297

373004032 RUBINA AKHTER 1st Div 315
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373004033 SARISH MAQSOOD 1st Div 315

373004034 KULSOOM AKHTER Reap GN SO HE

373004035 SARISH KAZMI Distinc 388

373004036 NAVEZ KOSER 1st Div 304

373004037 FERHEENA KHAN 1st Div 318

373004038 NAZIA KOSER Reap GN UD SO PD

373004039 MAHVISH GULFRAZ 1st Div 329

373004040 RUKSANA 2nd Div 284

373004041 MAHREEN KOUSER Distinc 387

373004042 SIYA CHADHA Distinc 380

373004043 NISHAD FATIMA 1st Div 338

373004044 SHANAZ Reap SO

373004045 MEHMOONA 1st Div 337

373004046 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

373004047 NAYER RATHER 2nd Div 294

373004048 HARLEEN KOUR Distinc 416

373004049 SUNANDNI SHARMA Distinc 370

373004050 ASIA MALIK Distinc 414

373004051 LUCKY RANI 1st Div 347

373004052 AFSANA KOUSER Reap GN SO

373004053 NAZMA KOUSER 2nd Div 278

373004054 HUMERA KHATOON Distinc 416

373004055 SHABINA PARVEEN 1st Div 353

373004056 PRABLEEN KOUR Distinc 412

373004057 SHAZIA KOSER Distinc 426

373004058 MARRIYAM 1st Div 311

373004059 AMINA FAROOQ 1st Div 343

373004060 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 313

373004061 JASPREET KOUR 1st Div 332

373004062 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 324

373004063 KANEEZ FATIMA 2nd Div 280

373004064 SUMMAYIA ASHRAT 1st Div 339

373004065 AFREEN JAHANGIR 1st Div 369

373004066 INSHA TABASUM Distinc 408

373004067 AAMINA TABASSUM 1st Div 327

373004068 MUSKAN HANIEF Distinc 375

373004069 NANDHINI SHARMA 1st Div 343

373004070 UZMA MUBASHER 1st Div 343

373004071 ASMA KHATOON 1st Div 332

373004072 ISHRAT FATIMA 1st Div 348

373004073 NAHIMA 1st Div 355

373004074 MARIYAM RASHID 1st Div 356

373004075 BHAVNEET KOUR Distinc 379

373004076 RUKHSAR KOSER 1st Div 299

373004077 ROHILA KHATOON 2nd Div 286

373004078 SABHA JAFFRI 1st Div 359

373004079 SOBIA KOSAR Reap PH CH

373004080 RAFIA KOSAR Reap GN PH CH BI

373004081 SADIYA FAZAL 1st Div 333

373004082 SHAREEN AKHTER 1st Div 346

373004083 RIDAM PREET KOUR 1st Div 334

373004084 RUPALI SHARMA 2nd Div 264

373004085 YASMEEN KOUSER 2nd Div 293

373004086 NAZIA KOSER 1st Div 300

373004087 NARGIS Reap GN PH BI

373004088 AMANA KOSER Reap GN PH CH BI

373004089 NAZMEEN KOSER Reap BI PD

373004090 NANDANI SHARMA 1st Div 345

373004091 KUSHI SHARMA Distinc 448

373004092 RIFAT NAZ 2nd Div 281

373004093 IRAM FIRDOSE Reap PH CH BI IV

373004094 SOBIA KOUSAR 1st Div 300

Raza ul uloom Islamia Higher Secondary
School Near Parade Road Poonch
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373004095 ADIL MAJEED DAR Distinc 453

373004096 AFTAB AHMED Distinc 411

373004097 ALIYAN SHABIR Distinc 389

373004098 FARMAN RAFIQ Distinc 424

373004099 IRFAN QADEER Distinc 450

373004100 SHAHID HUSSAIN Distinc 449

373004101 SHAHID KABIR Distinc 448

373004102 BILAL ALTAF Distinc 388

373004103 DAWOOD MIR 1st Div 369

373004104 GULFRAZ KHAN Distinc 382

373004105 MOHAMMAD OWAIS Distinc 426

373004106 MOHD AKMAL 1st Div 342

373004107 MOHD SAMI UL Distinc 447

373004108 MOHD ASHFAQ Distinc 405

373004109 NADEEM AHMED Distinc 387

373004110 NOMAN SHAFIQ Distinc 395

373004111 RAIES AHMED 1st Div 302

373004112 RASHID NOOR 1st Div 349

373004113 RIAZ AHMED 1st Div 330

373004114 SHOAIB FAROOQ Distinc 417

373004115 SOFIAN AHMED 1st Div 310

373004116 TOYEB AJAZ Distinc 428

373004117 WAIZ MANZOOR Distinc 443

373004118 GULZAR AHMED 1st Div 367

373004119 TAHIR KHALIL 1st Div 345

373004120 FARZANA KOSER 1st Div 295

GHSS Girls Poonch730019

373005000 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 436

373005001 ARIZA FATIMA Distinc 427

373005002 YASHVI SHARMA Distinc 443

373005003 FARIHAL RASHID Distinc 435

373005004 ASMA FARIED Distinc 440

373005005 SAFOORA NASAR Distinc 416

373005006 SOBIA CHOUHAN Distinc 420

373005007 SARIESH RAFIQ 1st Div 309

373005008 SHAISTA SHAFIQUE 1st Div 323

373005009 REFAT ARA Reap GN

373005010 SADIA NAQVI 1st Div 315

373005011 IQRA MAJEED Distinc 394

373005012 AASIA PARVEEN 1st Div 339

373005013 NAZIA KOSER Reap GN UD SO

373005014 TOUIBA TAMANNA 2nd Div 292

373005015 ANCHAL SHARMA Distinc 389

373005016 ZAHIDA PARVEEN 1st Div 367

373005017 SAIKA TABASSUM 1st Div 319

373005018 KHALIDA PARVEEN Distinc 396

373005019 SANIA TABASSUM 1st Div 354

373005020 RUBBY 2nd Div 251

373005021 AFIA MUSKAAN 1st Div 362

373005022 PRERNA SHARMA 1st Div 340

373005023 SULTANA Reap GN SO

373005024 SAIMA KOSER Reap GN SO

373005025 TAHIRA KOSER 2nd Div 282

373005026 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 306

373005027 YASMEEN KOUSER Reap GN

373005028 AFREEN FIRDOS 1st Div 334

373005029 FARYAL ZAMIR Distinc 436

373005030 SAFINA AKHTER 1st Div 343

373005031 SHAZIA IQBAL 1st Div 369

373005032 GURASHISH KOUR Distinc 399

373005033 NISA FATIMA Reap GN

373005034 IRAM AKHTER 1st Div 307

373005035 SEHREEN AKHTER 1st Div 325

373005036 MUSKAN AKHTER Reap GN SO

373005037 SHAZIA AKHTER Distinc 377

373005038 TAMANA SOFIA Reap GN

373005039 PAVLEEN KOUR Reap GN SO

373005040 PHALAK NAZ 1st Div 336
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373005041 SOBIA KOSER Reap GN SO

373005042 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 296

373005043 HITASHA RAINA Distinc 394

373005044 AIYSHA BHAT Distinc 391

373005045 ALEENA MAHREEN Distinc 392

373005046 KOMAL SHARMA Distinc 393

373005047 ABIDA AKHTAR 1st Div 327

373005048 PAYAL VERMA Reap GN PH CH BI

373005049 MOBINA AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

373005050 IKDEEP KOUR Reap PH BI

373005051 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 315

373005052 PARACHI BHARGAV 1st Div 315

373005053 SADIF BATOOL Reap GN

373005054 MUSSARAT NAZ 1st Div 330

373005055 SOBIA TABSUM 1st Div 314

373005056 SHAGUFTA AKHTER Reap GN

373005057 MISBHA AFTAB Reap GN

373005058 FAIZA FERDOOS 1st Div 321

373005059 AFSAR MAQSOOD 1st Div 319

373005060 ASIMA KOSER 1st Div 316

373005061 AZIA UL RAHMAN Reap PH BI

373005062 SUNAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 333

373005063 NAVEEN KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

373005064 FALAK NAZ 1st Div 302

373005065 MEHROON NISSA Reap PH BI

373005066 NAZIA KOSER Reap BI

373005067 VASUNDRA SHARMA1st Div 329

373005068 FALAK NAZ 1st Div 363

373005069 MEHMOONA MUNIR Distinc 408

373005070 RABIA ANJUM Distinc 413

373005071 FARHA BANO 1st Div 336

373005072 MONIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 277

373005073 NAVIDA ANJUM 1st Div 342

373005074 ZOHRA BATOOL 1st Div 339

373005075 SABHA KOUSER 1st Div 310

373005076 KAMALPREET KOUR 1st Div 319

373005077 SOFIA FALIQ Distinc 390

373005078 SALEEMA AZAM 1st Div 317

373005079 SHABNAM KOSER 1st Div 316

373005080 SADIYA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 337

373005081 SADIA FERDOSE Distinc 403

373005082 SOBIA MAJID 1st Div 307

373005083 SMEEKSHA VERMA Reap PH CH BI

373005084 SAFEERAT KOUSER 2nd Div 272

373005085 SONIKA VERMA 2nd Div 283

373005086 AAFREEN MIR 1st Div 337

373005087 ASHA BI 1st Div 310

373005088 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 341

373005089 ZAHIDA KOSER 2nd Div 273

373005090 IRAM SHAHEEN 1st Div 321

373005091 MUSKAAN KOUSER 1st Div 350

373005092 RUKSANA JAVAID 1st Div 320

373005093 TOSIB AKHTER 1st Div 346

373005094 NAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 316

373005095 ULFAT BEGUM 1st Div 300

373005096 NAJMA KOOSER 1st Div 365

373005097 AVLEEN KOUR Reap PH CH BI

373005098 AASIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 336

373005099 RUBIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 375

373005100 SHAKTI VERMA 1st Div 346

373005101 NANCY VERMA 1st Div 322

373005102 SANGEET DEVI 1st Div 332

373005103 AKSA NISAR 1st Div 310

373005104 SAIKA BANO Reap CH

373005105 ERAJ SHADAB KHANReap CH

373005106 SUMAIRA KOSER 2nd Div 287

373005107 NAZIA RASHID 1st Div 307

373005108 SANIA MIRZA 1st Div 332

373005109 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 323

373005110 TAHIRA PARVEEN 2nd Div 290

373005111 SAIMA NASEEM 2nd Div 270

373005112 TAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 300

373005113 ARSHPREET KOUR 1st Div 344

373005114 MUSSARAT AMINA 1st Div 329

373005115 SHABANA MUGHAL 1st Div 341

373005116 PRATIBA 1st Div 350

373005117 JASLEEN KOUR Absent

373005118 KOMALPREET KOUR 1st Div 322

373005119 SIMRANPREET 1st Div 369

373005120 MOBASHERA ASAM 1st Div 302

373005121 KALSOOM BUKHARI Distinc 457

373005122 KOUSER PARVEEN Reap PH CH PD

373005123 SARIESH FAROOQ Reap CH

373005124 ZOYA MUSKAN 1st Div 312

373005125 RAISA BANO Reap PH CH BI

373005126 GURASHISH KOUR 1st Div 329

373005127 RASNEET KOUR 1st Div 360

373005128 ASHNEET KOUR 1st Div 307

373005129 HIMANSHI SHARMA 2nd Div 268

373005130 AMNA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 344

373005131 HEENA FAROOQUI Reap PH CH

373005132 RAZWANA MAJID Reap PH CH

373006000 TANISHPREET KOURDistinc 407

373006001 VANSHIKA BALI Distinc 476

373006002 RABIA RAZAQ Distinc 409

373006003 NAQIBA BANDAY 2nd Div 294

373006004 MEHNAZ BASHIR 1st Div 346

373006005 SHAHNAZ AKHTER Distinc 428

373006006 NASREEN AKHTER 1st Div 312

373006007 SHAZIA KOSER 1st Div 313

373006008 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 317

373006009 SHABNUM KOSSER 2nd Div 260

373006010 FOZIA KABIR 1st Div 321

373006011 NAZMA KOUSER Distinc 384

373006012 RAYILA KOUSER Reap GN SO

373006013 NAZMEEN KOSER 1st Div 318

373006014 SONIA SAYEF 1st Div 322

373006015 SANIA KOSER Distinc 379

373006016 RIFAT SARWAR 2nd Div 280

373006017 ASIA PARVEEN Reap GN SO ED HE

373006018 RIZVANA FIRDOSE 1st Div 330

373006019 SANIA SHABIR 1st Div 354

373006020 NAZIA NASEER 2nd Div 293

373006021 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 340

373006022 NOREEN KAZMI Distinc 426

373006023 AMNA MALIK 1st Div 328

373006024 SHAZIA KOUSER Distinc 425

373006025 KAJAL FIZA 2nd Div 292

373006026 NUSRAT PARVAIZ 1st Div 315

373006027 IBRA SHEIKH 1st Div 302

373006028 SUHANA KOUSER Distinc 398

373006029 PALAK DEVI 2nd Div 254

373006030 NUSRAT NAZ 2nd Div 273

373006031 NARGIS SAJJAD 1st Div 352

373006032 IQRA KHAN Distinc 387

373006033 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 314

373006034 SAIMA AKHTER 2nd Div 284

373006035 SONABAR BI 2nd Div 275

373006036 SHAGUFTA AKHTER Distinc 370

373006037 NASEEBA JAN 2nd Div 287

373006038 AASHA KOHLI Reap GN

373006039 BUSHRA WAQAR Distinc 371

373006040 DAIZY KOUSER 1st Div 351

373006041 KANGNA RAINA 1st Div 332

373006042 SHABNAM BANU 1st Div 301
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373006043 SATVEER KOUR 1st Div 340

373006044 TOYIBA MUSHTAQ Distinc 445

373006045 TABBASUM NAZ Distinc 370

373006046 TABUSSAM Distinc 427

373006047 NAJMA KOUSER Distinc 404

373006048 RUKSANA Distinc 384

373006049 MARYAM RAIZ 1st Div 321

373006050 IRAM SABHA 2nd Div 277

373006051 SERISH JABEEN Distinc 392

373006052 MEHNAZ FATIMA Reap ED

373006053 ANJUM PARVANA Reap GN EO

373006054 MARRYAM KOUSAR 1st Div 320

373006055 NAINA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 288

373006056 ABIDA SHAKAR 2nd Div 276

373006057 SAHIMA KOSSER 1st Div 311

373006058 NOSHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 332

373006059 SHAISTA BI 1st Div 344

373006060 ASMA FIRDOUS Distinc 407

373006061 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 297

373006062 IQRA KHATOON Reap SO

373006063 SAIMA FERDOS Distinc 421

373006064 INSHA GUL Distinc 383

373006065 IFFAT AFREEN Distinc 398

373006066 ARIFA SHABNUM 1st Div 319

373006067 TAZEEM AKHTER 1st Div 298

373006068 SUHANA MANZOOR Distinc 373

373006069 MISBA MANHAS 1st Div 333

373006070 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 355

373006071 KULSOOM FATIMA 1st Div 342

373006072 RABIA PARVEEN 1st Div 302

373006073 RAFIA KOUSER 2nd Div 259

373006074 SHAKAWAT JAN 2nd Div 280

373006075 SOHEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 268

373006076 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 301

373006077 TAIBA AFTAB 1st Div 328

373006078 ISHRAT KAZMI 1st Div 358

373006079 ANEESA AKHTER 1st Div 296

373006080 AMNA QURESHI Reap PH BI

373006081 SHABANA NAZ 2nd Div 272

373006082 RIZWANA KOUSER 1st Div 311

373006083 REFIT MAJEED Reap PH

373006084 ANSA KHANAM 1st Div 320

373006085 AMINA FERDOOS Reap PH

373006086 RIFAT SAFEER Reap GN PH CH

373006087 NAZMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 292

373006088 NANDINI BALA Reap PH CH BI

373006089 RUKSANA KOSAR 1st Div 329

373006090 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 302

373006091 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 349

373006092 R NANDANI Reap PH CH

373006093 KANEEZ ZEHRA Distinc 376

373006094 AALIYA FATIMA SOFIDistinc 398

373006095 SIDRA KIRMANI Distinc 379

373006096 PRINKA RANI Reap PH

373006097 UZMA KHATOON Reap PH CH

373006098 AFSHA KOUSER 2nd Div 293

373006099 RAFIA KOUSER 2nd Div 294

373006100 SABIA MUSHTAQ Reap CH

373006101 ZAIBA QURESHI Reap PH CH

373006102 CHAVI SHARMA Distinc 404

373006103 SHAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 307

373006104 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 318

373006105 ZUBRA KHATOON Reap PH BI

373006106 ASIMA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

373006107 ASIA MANZOOR Reap PH

373006108 RUKHSANA KOUSERReap GN PH

373006109 MARYAM FATIMA 1st Div 296

373006110 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

373006111 RUKHSAR FATIMA 2nd Div 285

373006112 SUMIARA MANZOOR 1st Div 363

373006113 ATINDER KOUR Reap PH CH

373006114 MARYAM FIRDOSE Reap PH

373006115 MUSSARAT NAZ Reap PH

373006116 SOFIYA KABIR 1st Div 311

373006117 AASIA KOSAR 1st Div 318

373006118 AYISHA SADEEQ 1st Div 347

373006119 GURPREET KOUR 1st Div 338

373006120 AFSANA KOUSAAR Reap GN PH

373006121 SIDRAH PARVEEN 1st Div 342

373006122 GURSEES KOUR 1st Div 326

373006123 ZOHRA TABASSUM Reap PH CH

373006124 VANSHIKA RAINA Distinc 423

373006125 DIVYA DUTTA Distinc 396

373006126 NANDINI BALI Reap PH CH

373006127 ROZIA KOSER 1st Div 340

373006128 ANUSHKA SHARMA Distinc 429

373006129 IQRA MAJID Distinc 393

373006130 MEHREEN MUSHTAQ1st Div 339

373006131 MEHVISH SULTANA 1st Div 356

373006132 RUKHSANA KOSER 2nd Div 292

373006133 RABIA RATHER Reap PH CH

373006134 SAIKA KOUSER Reap PH BI

Christ School Dungas Poonch730001

373007000 DAVYANSHI Distinc 447

373007001 AFIFA ZULAFQAR Distinc 373

373007002 ATIA JAVID Distinc 410

373007003 BHUMIKA SHARMA Reap PH

373007004 FARANA IQBAL Distinc 421

373007005 KHUSHBOO SUDAN Distinc 431

373007006 MANMEET KOUR Distinc 430

373007007 NEHA ANTAL Distinc 396

373007008 RASPREET KOUR Distinc 391

373007009 RIDHA FATIMA MIR Distinc 408

373007010 SABHA BATOOL Distinc 378

373007011 SURPREET KOUR 1st Div 351

373007012 ZAHIRA KOUSAR Distinc 397

373007013 ANJUM ARAH Distinc 432

373007014 AQSA MUKHTAR Distinc 371

373007015 ASIYA SKANDAR Distinc 429

373007016 BHARTI 1st Div 355

373007017 CHAHAT REET KOURDistinc 435

373007018 FAIZA GULZAR Distinc 392

373007019 HARSHLEEN KOUR Distinc 477

373007020 HUMARA 1st Div 340

373007021 IRAM KOSAR Distinc 404

373007022 MAHIMA TIRKEY 1st Div 357

373007023 MAHREEN KOUSAR 1st Div 352

373007024 NAZISH FIRDOSE Distinc 414

373007025 PRACHI ARUN Distinc 442

373007026 PUNEET KOUR Distinc 404

373007027 RASHMEEN KOUR Distinc 410

373007028 SABAH REHMANI 1st Div 367

373007029 SANIA ABDUL AZIZ 1st Div 365

373007030 SIMARPREET KOUR Distinc 372

373007031 SOFIA MIR 1st Div 339

373007032 ZOHIA MEHMOOD Reap PH

Raza ul uloom Islamia Higher Secondary
School Near Parade Road Poonch
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373007033 AARIFAH RASOOL Distinc 379

373007034 KALSOOM AKHTER Distinc 470

373007035 MEHAR FATIMA Distinc 399

373007036 MEHNAZ AKHTER Distinc 445

373007037 MUSKAN FAROOQ Distinc 465
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373007038 NAZMEEN KOUSER Distinc 424

373007039 SAMIYA CHOUHAN Distinc 454

373007040 SYEDA ZAHRA Distinc 409

373007041 DILSHAD BEGUM Distinc 434

373007042 ANISA MUMTAZ Distinc 408

373007043 AROUGH UL ISLAM Distinc 395

373007044 ARZOO MUSHTAQ 1st Div 296

373007045 ASMA JAHANGIR Distinc 402

373007046 FOZIA KOUSER Distinc 402

373007047 HALEEMA JAVID Distinc 399

373007048 HASINA WAJID 1st Div 342

373007049 IQRA MAJID Distinc 449

373007050 MEHAK NAWAZ Distinc 470

373007051 NADIA KOSER Distinc 406

373007052 NASHRAT FIRDOSE Distinc 378

373007053 NASREEN AKHTER Distinc 431

373007054 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 435

373007055 NIGHAT FATIMA Distinc 418

373007056 ROZIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 406

373007057 RUTBA ANDLEEB 1st Div 324

373007058 SABA KOUSER Distinc 423

373007059 SAYEDA SUMEHRA Distinc 393

373007060 SHAZIA AKHTER Distinc 438

373007061 SHAZIA KOSER Distinc 404

373007062 TABUSSAM Distinc 371

373007063 TAMINA KOSAR Distinc 392

SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
POONCH
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373007064 SAIKA SHARIEF 1st Div 328

373007065 MEHNAZ IQBAL Distinc 373

373007066 RAFIA KHATOON Distinc 464

373007067 SHAZIA PARVEEN Distinc 424

373007068 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 451

373007069 SIYA SHARMA Distinc 399

373007070 ASHYINA SHAHIR Distinc 423

373007071 MASOOMA TANVEERDistinc 409

373007072 TEHMINA KOUSER Distinc 385

373007073 SUMMIYA 1st Div 354

373007074 NOREEN FAROOQ Distinc 370

373007075 HIBA CHOUDHARY Distinc 403

373007076 TANIA SHAMIM Distinc 391

373007077 SANIA SARFRAZ Distinc 375

373007078 MISBAH Distinc 465

373007079 PALAK PREET KOURDistinc 435

373007080 PRACHIKA Distinc 401

373007081 RASMEET KOUR Distinc 423

373007082 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 320

373007083 MANHARPREET 1st Div 364

373007084 MANVI SHARMA Reap PH MH

373007085 DIKSHA 1st Div 335

MHS DAV Public School Kanuyain Poonch730039

373007086 JASKEERAT KOUR Distinc 423

373007087 SHIVALI SHARMA Distinc 413

373007088 NAHILA MANHAS Distinc 426

373007089 CHARANPREET Distinc 418

373007090 INSHA ZAHRA 1st Div 369

373007091 SUMIYA SAYEED Distinc 404

373007092 ZAHIDA FERDOSE 1st Div 363

373007093 MEHPARA KOUSER 1st Div 345

373007094 RASLEEN KOUR Distinc 472

373007095 SEHREEN AKHTER Distinc 440

373007096 SOHA QRASHI Distinc 401

373007097 MEHVISH GANI Distinc 407

373007098 NITIKA SHARMA Distinc 378

373007099 PARAS JAVED Distinc 393

373007100 SHRUTI KHAJURIA Distinc 410

373007101 MUNISHA JAHANGIR Distinc 377

373007102 ZOOHYA AKHLAQ 1st Div 345

373007103 UNEEQ KOUR Distinc 458

373007104 UMMRA GULZAR 1st Div 355

373007105 DAMANPREET KOURDistinc 425

373007106 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 419

373007107 GURPREET SINGH Distinc 419

373007108 TARANPREET SINGHDistinc 436

373007109 ANEES JAVID DAR Distinc 431

373007110 VINAYAK SHARMA Distinc 434

373007111 MOHAMMAD QAISARDistinc 411

373007112 KRISHNA Distinc 434

373007113 ANTRIKSH RISHI Distinc 408

373007114 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 1st Div 335

373007115 SOHEEL GULZAR 1st Div 349

373007116 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 358

373007117 MOHD TOYAB NAIK Distinc 380

373007118 MOBEEN AJAZ 1st Div 333

373007119 HARJOT SINGH Distinc 430

373007120 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 390

373007121 ANEES MUJTABA Distinc 429

373007122 MOHD SHAHRUF 2nd Div 291

373007123 WASEEM SHAREZ 1st Div 348

373007124 MOHD OMMAR 1st Div 323

GHSS Jhulass Poonch730033

373008000 MOHD WASIM SHAH 1st Div 342

373008001 GULSHAN SHABIR 1st Div 295

373008002 HARJOT KOUR Distinc 386

373008003 BHOOMIKA MAINI 1st Div 331

373008004 SAQIB MASHOOQ 2nd Div 269

373008005 MOHD ARIF Reap EO

373008006 TAHIR AHMED 2nd Div 281

373008007 PARWANA AKHTER Reap ED

373008008 NAJMA KOSER 2nd Div 262

373008009 AGAZ AHMED 2nd Div 259

373008010 ISHTIAQ AHMED Reap EO ED

373008011 VASEEM BAKHARI 2nd Div 273

373008012 MAZHAR HUSSAIN Reap EO

373008013 GULAM NABI 2nd Div 250

373008014 PARTH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

373008015 AYUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 248

373008016 MOHD SADDAM Reap EW

373008017 UMAR GUL 2nd Div 254

373008018 TAMANA KHAJURIA 2nd Div 270

373008019 SAQIB IQBAL Reap ED

373008020 ABDUL REHMAN Reap EO

373008021 MOHD TOYAB Reap EO

373008022 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 247

373008023 RIZWAN UL HAQ 2nd Div 238

373008024 ASIA KOSER 2nd Div 255

373008025 MEHNAZ KOSSER 2nd Div 245

373008026 TASLEEM AKHTER Reap GN EO

373008027 GHULAM RUBANI Reap ED EW

373008028 MOHD ASAD QADRI Failed

373008029 FOZIA KOSER Reap GN EO

373008030 SAIMA KOSSER 2nd Div 257

373008031 MOHD SHERAZ Reap ED

373008032 MARRYIAM KOSER 2nd Div 250

373008033 NAZMA KOSER Reap PH CH

373008034 NASEEM KOSSER 2nd Div 279

373008035 SHAAD BI 2nd Div 288

373008036 SHOIEB MALIK Reap PH

373008037 NARGIS TAJ 2nd Div 293

373008038 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 310
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373008039 SHAZIA TABASSUM 2nd Div 290

373008040 TAHIRA KOSER Distinc 374

373008041 RAMNEEK KOUR Reap PH

373008042 HARMEET KOUR Reap PH

373008043 SOBIA BUKHARI Distinc 423

373008044 VINEET MEHRA 1st Div 365

373008045 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 361

373008046 DHRISHTI DEVYAL 1st Div 346

373008047 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 336

373008048 MISHA SHARMA Distinc 385

373008049 SHIVALI BAKSHI 1st Div 316

373008050 RUBIA SULTANA 1st Div 355

373008051 NAVYA BAKSHI Distinc 383

373008052 PARVAIZ KADEER 1st Div 299

373008053 RAHIM UL HAQ 1st Div 296

373008054 MOHD NASAR Reap PH

373008055 ASSMA MUNIR 1st Div 318

373008056 MOHD IBRAR 2nd Div 277

373008057 SHABAZ AHMED 2nd Div 273

373008058 ISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 283

373008059 IFRAZ AHMED Reap PH

373008060 KARNISH 1st Div 363

373008061 HARNEET KOUR 1st Div 336

373008062 SHOAIB QUARESHI Reap PH

373008063 ATISH SHARMA 1st Div 334

373008064 TANUJ KUMAR 1st Div 324

373008065 KAJAL SHARMA Reap PH

373008066 MINAKSHI DUTTA 2nd Div 288

373008067 NAVYA SHARMA 1st Div 334

373008068 RIYA SHARMA Reap PH

373008069 PRANAV DUTTA Distinc 461

373008070 NAMAN PLOTRA Reap PH

373008071 NAIMA KOSAR Reap PH

373008072 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 342

373008073 RAMANPREET Reap PH

373008074 MOHD ASSIF Reap PH

373008075 VARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

373008076 MOHD SHOAIB Reap PH CH

373008077 ARPANA DEVI Reap PH

373008078 REETAK SHARMA Reap PH

373008079 SOBIA KOSSER 2nd Div 273

373008080 SHOHIB AKHTER Reap PH CH

373008081 MOHD ASIF KHAN 1st Div 316

373008082 SHABNAM KOUSER 1st Div 334

373008083 MOHD AKRAM Reap GN PH CH BI

373008084 RUKHSAR KOSER Reap PH CH

373008085 SAPNA SHARMA Reap PH BI

373008086 ASMA KHANUM Reap GN PH CH BI

373008087 RUKHSANA KOSER Reap GN PH CH

373008088 RIZWAN AHMED Reap PH

373008089 SHABNAM Reap GN PH

373008090 AIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH Reap PH CH BI

373008091 SHAHZAD RASHID Reap PH

373008092 SHABNAM RAZAK Reap GN PH CH

373008093 MOHD ZAHOOR 2nd Div 242

GHSS Islamabad730021

373009000 TAIBA AFREEN 1st Div 320

373009001 NAZMA KOSER 1st Div 354

373009002 GULNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 350

373009003 IQRA KOSER 1st Div 323

373009004 NAZMA KOSER 2nd Div 261

373009005 SOBIA KAZMI 2nd Div 287

373009006 SHAMSHAD AKHTER Reap GG

373009007 AISHA NAYEEM 1st Div 316

373009008 NAJMA KOUSAR 1st Div 320

373009009 FARZANA KOSER 1st Div 298

373009010 NAHEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 294

373009011 MANAZ AKHTER 1st Div 302

373009012 MUMTAZ BEGUM 1st Div 308

373009013 SAJIDA PARVEEN Reap GN UD

373009014 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 287

373009015 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 320

373009016 SHAHIEN KOUSER 2nd Div 288

373009017 FEROZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

373009018 SHOAIB AKBAR 1st Div 319

373009019 YASSAR QUYOOM 2nd Div 289

373009020 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 297

373009021 MOHAMMAD UMAR 1st Div 309

373009022 ISHRAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 324

373009023 MUMTAZ AHMED 1st Div 342

373009024 WAHIED SADIQEE 2nd Div 270

373009025 ARSHAD AHMED 2nd Div 285

373009026 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 295

373009027 SHAHRAZ AHMED 1st Div 344

373009028 SHAHID KHAN 1st Div 316

373009029 UMAR KHAN 2nd Div 277

373009030 SAMI US SADEEQ 1st Div 318

373009031 MOHD TOUFIQ 1st Div 335

373009032 MAROOF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 284

373009033 RIZWAN 2nd Div 288

373009034 IFSAD CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 281

373009035 SADAQAT ALI 1st Div 314

373009036 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 294

373009037 WASEEM IQBAL 2nd Div 265

373009038 MOHD AKRAM 1st Div 305

373009039 NADEEM AHMED 1st Div 305

373009040 MOHD ASSAD 1st Div 295

373009041 UMAR SHABIR 1st Div 327

373009042 MOHD IMRAZ 2nd Div 271

373009043 MOHAMMAD SHABIR1st Div 336

373009044 MOHD IKHLAQ 1st Div 315

373009045 ADREES AHMED 2nd Div 284

373009046 AHMED YAR 1st Div 322

373009047 DAVOOD IBRAHIM 2nd Div 276

373009048 MOHD YAHYA 2nd Div 285

373009049 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 313

373009050 MOHD ARSHAD 2nd Div 282

373009051 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 325

373009052 NADEEM SAQIB 1st Div 324

373009053 AJAZ SHAH Distinc 380

373009054 SHAHRAZ KHAN 1st Div 342

373009055 IRFAN BASHIR 2nd Div 293

373009056 SHAHBAZ HANIEF 1st Div 334

373009057 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 330

373009058 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 322

373009059 MOHD ADIL 1st Div 298

373009060 IFRAZ HUSSAIN 1st Div 315

373009061 MEHREEN AKHTER 1st Div 354

373009062 NAIMA AKHTER 2nd Div 282

373009063 ASMA JAHANGIR 1st Div 303

373009064 NAJMA FAROOQ 2nd Div 291

373009065 SABIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 370

373009066 KALSOOM AKHTER 1st Div 327

373009067 ZOBIA KOUSSER 2nd Div 294

GHSS Chandak730020

373010000 TOSSIF ANJUM Distinc 396

373010001 AQIB AHMED 1st Div 331

373010002 JAHANGIR AHMED 1st Div 366

373010003 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 332

373010004 ZOHEED AHMED 1st Div 358

373010005 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 359
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373010006 TAHIR AZIZ DIN Distinc 396

373010007 MOHD AVAIS Distinc 398

373010008 AKEEL AHMED Distinc 389

373010009 IMRAN BASHIR Reap EO

373010010 ARFAN ASHIQ 1st Div 320

373010011 SHABNAM TAJ 1st Div 361

373010012 MARYAM SHARIEF 1st Div 350

373010013 SADIA IQBAL 1st Div 324

373010014 NASREEN AKHTER 1st Div 319

373010015 ZAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 339

373010016 IQRA ZAHID Reap EO

373010017 ARSHAD ALI 2nd Div 289

373010018 NASSAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 311

373010019 AFREEN ARIF Reap GN

373010020 SALMA KOUSER Reap UD

373010021 SAIMA KOSSAR 1st Div 334

373010022 MOHD SHOAIB Reap EO ED

373010023 RIFAT CHOWAN 1st Div 305

373010024 SAIRA BANO 2nd Div 255

373010025 ASYIA KOSAR 1st Div 305

373010026 AYAZ CHOUDHARY Reap UD EO

373010027 SANIA AKHTER 2nd Div 249

373010028 MOHD KHALIL 2nd Div 263

373010029 KESAR FAIZAN ALI 2nd Div 288

373010030 UMAIR ABRAR KHAN2nd Div 283

373010031 AMEER ISHFAQ 2nd Div 270

373010032 ARIF JAMEEL 1st Div 319

373010033 MUDASSAR MANIR 1st Div 339

373010034 TAHIR MUSTAFA 1st Div 298

373010035 MOHD YASEEN Distinc 400

373010036 MEHMOOD ASHRAF 1st Div 301

373010037 TAHIR YASEEN 1st Div 319

373010038 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 300

373010039 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 306

373010040 WAJAHIT HUSSAIN 1st Div 335

373010041 SHOIEB AYOUB 1st Div 325

373010042 MOHD IMRAN Reap CH

373010043 AFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 313

373010044 FOZIA FERDOS Reap CH

373010045 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 306

373010046 RABIA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

373010047 AFSHA RAIS 1st Div 304

373010048 TAHIRA TABASSAM Reap CH

373010049 RAZWANA KOUSER 1st Div 324

373010050 SAIMA ZABER 1st Div 368

373010051 NASREEN KOUSER 1st Div 345

373010052 SAMREEN FATIMA 2nd Div 269

373010053 SAIRA KOUSER Reap CH

373010054 ZABEENA KOUSER Reap GN CH

373010055 ROMINA AKHTER Distinc 383

373010056 NAZNEEN SHABIR Reap CH

373010057 ASIA CHOWHAN Reap CH BI

373010058 SAIMA JAMEEL 1st Div 324

373010059 NADEEM AKTHER Reap CH

373010060 MARYAM MUKHTER 1st Div 347

373010061 AKILA FERDOSE Reap CH

373010062 SAMIA BHATTI Reap CH

373010063 SABA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

373010064 TANVEER KOUSER Reap PH CH

373010065 SAMERA IRAM 2nd Div 288

373010066 SADIYA QURESHI 1st Div 307

373010067 ADIL KHALIL Reap PH CH

373010068 ABRAR AHMED Reap CH BI

373010069 MOHD ALYAS 2nd Div 261

373010070 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

373010071 MUDASSAR AHMED Reap PH CH

GHSS Sheindera730022

373010072 MOHAMMAD ASIM Reap EO

373010073 SULTHANA ZATOON 2nd Div 274

373010074 NIGHAT BUKHARI Reap GN UD EO

373010075 MUMTAZ AHMED Reap UD EO CS

373010076 ARFAZ FAROOQ Reap EO

373010077 RIAZ AHMED Reap GN UD EO GG

373010078 RASHID ALI 2nd Div 278

373010079 SAYED USMAN Reap GN UD EO CS

373010080 UMAR ZAMAN Reap PH CH BI

373010081 SHOIEB AKHTER 1st Div 312

373010082 ZEENAT FIRDOSE 2nd Div 278

373010083 ROZIA KOSER Reap GN PH CH BI

373010084 WAHID AKRAM 1st Div 357

373010085 ROZIA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

373010086 SABHA SAJAD 1st Div 317

373010087 ASHA TALAT Reap PH CH

373010088 ABIDA KOUSAR 2nd Div 280

373010089 KAJAL MUGHAL Reap PH CH

GHSS Boys Mandi730075

373011000 MOHAMMAD SABAR Distinc 384

373011001 TANVEER AHMED 2nd Div 259

373011002 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Distinc 399

373011003 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 354

373011004 AQIB RASHID 1st Div 365

373011005 IRFAN AHMED Distinc 384

373011006 MOHD AASEEN Distinc 397

373011007 IMTIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 280

373011008 TAHIR ABBAS 2nd Div 278

373011009 MOHD SHAID 1st Div 358

373011010 MOHD YOUNIS 1st Div 367

373011011 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 308

373011012 SHOKET ALI 1st Div 302

373011013 JUNAID AHMED 2nd Div 281

373011014 FAZAN ALI 1st Div 321

373011015 AJAZ MUNIR 1st Div 334

373011016 MOHD SARFRAZ Reap PO

373011017 IMRAN NAZIR Reap IV

373011018 TAMIM IQBAL 1st Div 355

373011019 NISHAD AHMED 1st Div 358

373011020 MOHD FAROOQ 1st Div 341

373011021 IFTIKHAR ANJUM 2nd Div 289

373011022 RAIZ AHMED Reap UD

373011023 ZAHOOR AHMED 1st Div 309

373011024 MOHD NOHIEEB Reap GN PR PO

373011025 ISRAR AHMED Reap PO

373011026 RASHAD AHMED Reap EO

373011027 FAISAL IQBAL 1st Div 320

373011028 MOHD ARFAN 1st Div 323

373011029 NAWAZ AHMED 2nd Div 286

373011030 ALTAF AHMED 1st Div 344

373011031 SAJJAD AHMED 2nd Div 258

373011032 MOHD ISHAQ 1st Div 344

373011033 PARVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 322

373011034 IQBAL MEHMOOD 1st Div 299

373011035 MOHD ASIF Reap UD PO

373011036 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 369

373011037 IRFAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 352

373011038 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 292

373011039 IRFAN MEHMOOD 1st Div 315

373011040 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 323

373011041 SHAHID MUGHAL Distinc 374

373011042 MOHAMMAD I IRFAN 2nd Div 282

373011043 KAMRAN KHAN 1st Div 347

373011044 TANVEER AHMED 1st Div 329

373011045 ISRAR CHOUDHARY Reap GN ED PD
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373011046 MOHD SHAZAD 2nd Div 279

373011047 MUNAZZAR ISHTIAQ 1st Div 329

373011048 REHAN RAFIQ Distinc 414

373011049 JAVID IQBAL 1st Div 337

373011050 TAHAIR SHEIKH 2nd Div 257

373011051 AFTAB KHAN Reap GN ED

373011052 MUSHTAJ AHMED Reap GN UD EO ED

373011053 KAMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 289

373011054 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 309

373011055 MOHD AZAD Reap GN UD PO

373011056 ADIL PARVEEZ Reap UD PD

373011057 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 268

373011058 ZAHEER AHMED 2nd Div 285

373011059 RAHID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 266

373011060 SHOIEB AHMED Reap GN ED

373011061 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 314

373011062 MOHAMMAD ASIF 1st Div 359

373011063 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 346

373011064 MOHD MAROOF 1st Div 331

373011065 SHOAIB AKHTER 2nd Div 279

373011066 MOHD KHALID Reap PH CH

373011067 MOHD YOUNAS Reap GN PH CH BI

373011068 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 344

373011069 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

373011070 MOHAMMAD AWAIZ Reap PH CH BI

373011071 YASAR IQBAL Reap PH

373011072 IFTIKHAR AHMED 1st Div 307

373011073 SHABAZ ANJUM Reap PH

373011074 TASLEEM SHABIR 1st Div 304

373011075 MOHD SHAFIQ Reap PH

373011076 AKHTER ABASS 2nd Div 274

373011077 MOHD IQBAL Reap PH BI

373011078 MUDASSAR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

373011079 MOHD SAJJAD Reap PH

373011080 WASEEM AKRAM Reap PH BI

373011081 ISHFAQ AHMED Reap PH BI

373011082 SHAHID KHALIL 1st Div 309

373011083 FARHAN MEHMOOD Distinc 460

373011084 ZAHIEER AHMED Reap GN PH CH

373011085 MOHD DANISH 2nd Div 294

373011086 MOHD AJAZ Reap PH

373011087 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 383

373011088 BURHAN AHMED Distinc 370

373011089 ADNAN ILLAHI Distinc 375

373011090 IKHLAQ AHMED Distinc 375

373011091 GHULAM NABI KHAN1st Div 312

373011092 MOHD ADIL KHAN Reap PH

373011093 MOHAMMED Distinc 401

373011094 ABID QAYOOM 1st Div 366

373011095 MOHD SAMI Reap PH

373011096 MOHAMMAD TOIAB 1st Div 337

373011097 NOSHAD ALI NAQVI Reap GN PH

GHSS Girls Mandi730071

373012000 SAKINA ZEHRA 2nd Div 283

373012001 ASHIA SHABIR 2nd Div 287

373012002 SAIMA AKHTER Reap HY

373012003 MEHRAJ UN NISSA 1st Div 320

373012004 ASRAT NAZ 1st Div 334

373012005 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 315

373012006 AFREEN KALSOOM Distinc 467

373012007 TALAVET FATHMA 1st Div 344

373012008 INSHA SHARIEF Reap GN

373012009 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 295

373012010 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 344

373012011 SHAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 317

373012012 TABASSUM KOUSER Distinc 388

373012013 ANSA FARIED Distinc 402

373012014 YASMEEN AKHTER Reap GN

373012015 SHEHNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 276

373012016 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 305

373012017 ROBINA AKHTER 1st Div 316

373012018 NAGINA KOUSER 1st Div 317

373012019 SANAM NAZ 1st Div 335

373012020 TOIBA AWAN Reap GN UD PO

373012021 NAZIA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 302

373012022 SAIMA KOUSER Reap GN UD

373012023 NAZIA SHAMIM Reap GN UD

373012024 TAHIRA AKHTER Reap HY

373012025 MEHVISH ANJUM Reap GN UD

373012026 SHABNUM KOUSER Reap GN HY

373012027 ASIA KOUSER Reap GN HY

373012028 SAMREENA BASHIR Reap GN HY

373012029 SEERAT FATIMA Distinc 422

373012030 SHAHEENA AKHTER Reap GN

373012031 GULSHAN KOSSAR Reap UD HY

373012032 AMINA TABASUM 2nd Div 290

373012033 MUSARAT NAZ 2nd Div 276

373012034 FHARA KHAN Reap HY

373012035 AMIRA BATOOL Reap GN GG

373012036 RAFIZA KOUSER Reap GN

373012037 SAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 364

373012038 NAZIA KOUSER Reap HY

373012039 TASVEER ANJUM Reap GN HY PO

373012040 SHAGUFTA KOUSER 1st Div 303

373012041 AFSANA KOUSER Reap GN UD

373012042 ZAHIDA AKHTER 1st Div 333

373012043 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap GN UD HY

373012044 ASIA AKHTER Reap GN HY

373012045 NAJMA KOUSAR Reap GN UD

373012046 SADHIA KAZMI Reap GN UD

373012047 SHASTA KOUSER 2nd Div 251

373012048 MAVISH FATIMA Distinc 440

373012049 AASIA PARVEEN Reap PH

373012050 TABASSUM BANO Reap GN PH BI

373012051 TANIA KOUSER 1st Div 317

373012052 NAEEM FATIMA 1st Div 322

373012053 SEERAT ZEHRA Distinc 377

373012054 SOFIA SHAD 1st Div 365

373012055 SHAINAZ AKHTER 1st Div 345

373012056 NUSRAT JAVED 2nd Div 291

373012057 SUMERA TABSUM Reap GN PH

373012058 FARHANA FATIMA Distinc 386

373012059 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 332

373012060 RAFIYA KAZMI 1st Div 336

373012061 SUGRA TABASSUM Distinc 371

373012062 SHAZIA PARVEEN 1st Div 337

373012063 ASIA KOUSER Reap PH

373012064 MARYAM KAZMI Reap PH

373012065 KALSOOM FATIMA 2nd Div 282

373012066 TABASSUM NAZ Reap GN PH CH

373012067 TAHIRA IQBAL 2nd Div 270

373012068 KHALIDA PARVEEN Reap GN PH BI

373012069 IRAM FATIMA 2nd Div 276

373012070 RUKHSAR ANJUM 1st Div 313

373012071 AMNA KOUSER Distinc 373

373012072 TOYIBA FATIMA 2nd Div 294

373012073 AKSA BI Reap GN PH CH

373012074 MALIAQA MAQSOOD 1st Div 318

373012075 MUSARAT NAZ 2nd Div 277

373012076 AFROZ FATHIMA 1st Div 306

373012077 MASARAT JAVID Reap PH

373012078 SAIKA BATOOL 1st Div 330

373012079 HARSHLEEN KOUR Distinc 420



( 200 )

373012080 AFSANA KOUSER Reap PH

373012081 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap PH

373012082 SHABNUM KOSER 1st Div 338

373012083 NAZIA KOUSER Reap PH

373012084 NAHIM AKHTER Reap GN PH

373012085 SHARAZ AKHTER Reap GN PH

373012086 NAIDA KOUSER Reap GN

373012087 TAHIRA BANO Reap GN

373012088 SHAIDA AKHTER Reap GN PH

National Public School Rajpura Mandi
Poonch

730101

373012089 YASAR ALI Distinc 447

373012090 MOHD ASIF Distinc 379

373012091 MOHD YOUNAS 1st Div 323

373012092 MERAJ AHMED 1st Div 360

373012093 AFTAB RAYAZ 2nd Div 285

373012094 WAQAR RASHID 1st Div 310

373012095 RUKHSAR AHMED Distinc 397

373012096 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 366

373012097 MUSHTAQ AHMED Distinc 374

373012098 SARDAR KHAIRUN Distinc 382

373012099 TOIBA KHALIL 1st Div 308

373012100 SOBIA RAFIQ 1st Div 320

373012101 MURTAZA ALI Distinc 431

373012102 FAISAL AFTAB 1st Div 328

373012103 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 365

373012104 SURRIYA FAROOQ Distinc 430

373012105 SAHIL AHMED Reap UD

373012106 SAIMA AKHTER Distinc 462

373012107 ISRAR HUSSAIN Distinc 433

GHSS Lassana730072

373013000 SAFEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 269

373013001 SANAM KOSER 1st Div 309

373013002 ZEENAT UN NISSA Reap SO PO

373013003 NIGAT KOSSER 2nd Div 265

373013004 TASLEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 260

373013005 AKSA KHATOON Reap GN PD

373013006 SAMEENA KOUSER 1st Div 315

373013007 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 289

373013008 MUZAMAL KHAN Distinc 376

373013009 SHAHNAWAZ Reap GN SO PO PD

373013010 MAJID IQBAL 2nd Div 264

373013011 SAYED ABDUL Reap GN SO

373013012 ASIF KHAN 2nd Div 287

373013013 UMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 324

373013014 ARSHAD HUSSAIN Reap GN SO AV

373013015 SAQUIB ALI Reap GN UD

373013016 KARAMAT RIAZ Reap GN EO

373013017 SABBA AKRAM Reap GN

373013018 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap GN UD

373013019 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap SO

373013020 IBRAR AHMED Reap GN UD SO

373013021 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap GN SO

373013022 SAYED ASIF ALI Reap GN EO

373013023 NAZRA KOSAR Reap GN UD PO PD

373013024 AFIA KOSSER Reap GN SO PD

373013025 SIABA RIAZ Reap GN ED PD

373013026 AFSANA KAZMI 2nd Div 271

373013027 RAHEENA KAZMI Reap GN UD PD

373013028 SOREEN KOSER 1st Div 312

373013029 ZAHID IQBAL Failed

373013030 IMRAN MASHOOQ Reap GN PO AV

373013031 ZAFAR IQBAL Reap UD SO PD

373013032 IRFAN AHMED Reap GN EO AV

373013033 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap GN UD SO

373013034 SAIMA KOSER Reap GN UD PO

373013035 AFTAR ALI KHAN 1st Div 299

373013036 SHADAB HUSSAIN Reap GN AV

373013037 NIMI FIRDOSE 2nd Div 271

373013038 SAIMA KOSSER 2nd Div 274

373013039 ASSIA KOUSER Reap GN SO

373013040 RUKHSAR FATIMA Reap SO

373013041 ANEEK ALI 1st Div 368

373013042 KAMRAN AZAD 1st Div 358

373013043 KOUSAR KHATOON 1st Div 312

373013044 UZMA SHAMEEM 1st Div 349

373013045 MARYUM NASEER Reap PH

373013046 HALEEMA SHABIR Distinc 371

373013047 IRAM RAZAQ Reap PH

373013048 SANAM QAYOOM 1st Div 319

373013049 SAIMA KOUSER Reap GN PH

373013050 ASIA KOUSER Reap PH

373013051 IRAM MUKHTER Reap PH

373013052 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

373013053 NISSA FARAQ 1st Div 334

373013054 RAVZANA KOSER Reap GN PH

373013055 TABBSSUM Reap GN PH BI

373013056 AAFIYA BAJI 1st Div 310

373013057 RIFAT KOSER 1st Div 304

373013058 ABIDA KOSER Reap PH

373013059 MARIYA IMTIAZ Reap GN PH CH

373013060 NARGES ISHTIAQ 1st Div 322

373013061 MUSARAT NAZ 1st Div 299

373013062 ALIA KHURSHIED Reap PH

373013063 RABIA KOSSER Reap GN PH

373013064 PARVEEN AKHTER Reap GN PH BI

373013065 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap PH

373013066 RIZWANULHAQ Reap GN PH CH

373013067 SAYED UMAR Distinc 372

373013068 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 326

373013069 ABDUL MOBEEN Reap GN PH

373013070 KHALEEQ ANJUM Reap PH

373013071 AQIB QAYOOM Reap GN PH BI

373013072 WASED UR RASHID Reap PH

373013073 AFTAB GULZAR 2nd Div 273

373013074 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

373013075 AQUIB RAYAZ 1st Div 322

373013076 YASSAR HAMID Reap PH CH

373013077 MAQSOOD ALI Reap GN PH

373013078 SAYED UMAR 1st Div 324

373013079 IRFAN RUBBANI Reap PH BI

373013080 SARFARAZ AHMED Reap PH

373013081 AYAAZ AHMED 1st Div 295

373013082 RAJA SIKANDER 1st Div 358

373013083 SHOAIB IQBAL Reap PH

373013084 ZAHIR ALI SHAH 2nd Div 286

373013085 RIZWANA ANJUM Reap GN PH

373013086 SADIA KOSSAR 2nd Div 253

373013087 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 295

373013088 MEHAK KHATOON Reap GN PH CH

373013089 AAMIR KHAN Reap GN PH CH

373013090 FARZANA Reap GN PH PD

373013091 SAMERA BASHIR Reap GN PH CH

373013092 AMINA KOUSER Reap GN PH

373013093 ALI ASGHAR AYOUBIReap GN PH

GHSS Seri Khawaja Surankot Poonch730080

373014000 MEHREEN KOUSER Reap GN UD EO ED

373014001 SOBIA NAWAZ Reap UD ED

373014002 MARIYAM NAWAZ Reap GN UD EO ED

373014003 ROZINA KOUSER Reap ED

373014004 SOBIA KOSSER Reap UD EO ED
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373014005 FASSAR SHAKEEL Reap GN EO ED

373014006 ARSHAD MEHMOOD Reap UD EO ED

373014007 AFFIA KOUSER Reap UD EO ED

373014008 SOHIL SAJAD Reap GN UD ED

373014009 TANWEER AHMED Reap UD ED

373014010 HAROON RASHID Reap UD ED

373014011 MAHROOF AHMED 2nd Div 270

373014012 DANISH HAFIEZ Reap GN ED

373014013 FAISIR HAMID Reap UD EO ED

373014014 ANWAR RAZA Reap GN ED

373014015 MAJID ALI GORSI Reap GN UD ED

373014016 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap UD EO ED

373014017 TAHIR SADEEQ 2nd Div 281

373014018 ISHTIAQ AHMED Reap ED

373014019 SOFIA KOUSER Reap GN UD EO ED

373014020 NAZIA KOUSER Reap GN UD EO ED

373014021 SAMIEA KOUSER Reap GN UD ED

373014022 NAHEEM KOUSER Reap UD ED

373014023 ZAHIEN KOUSER Reap GN ED

373014024 AMREEN KOUSER Reap ED PO

373014025 SALMA AKHTER Reap GN ED

373014026 ANISA ANJUM 2nd Div 263

373014027 YASMEEN AKHTER Reap UD ED

373014028 RASHTA MAKARAB Reap UD ED

373014029 ABID AZIZ Reap UD ED PD

373014030 GHULAM MURTAZA Reap ED PO

373014031 MOHD YAQOOB Reap GN UD ED

373014032 WAQAR YOUNIS Reap UD ED

373014033 MOHD SAFIAN Reap GN UD ED PO

373014034 MOHD SHAHZAIB Reap GN UD ED PD

373014035 TOFIQ UMMER Reap UD ED

373014036 JAVID IQBAL Reap ED

373014037 MAQSOOD HUSSAIN Reap GN UD ED

373014038 MURTAZA ALI Reap ED

373014039 MAJAFAT ALI Reap GN ED

373014040 IQBAL KHAN Reap GN UD ED

373014041 SAJID ALI KHAN Reap GN UD ED

373014042 TAHIR MAJEED Reap GN UD ED

373014043 IRFAN AHMED Reap UD ED

373014044 GHULAM RASOOL Reap UD ED

373014045 ASJAD RAZA Reap PD

373014046 YASIR AHMED Reap UD ED

373014047 WAQAR AHMED Reap GN UD ED

373014048 IRFAN AKBAR Reap GN ED

373014049 AZAD AHMED Reap UD ED

373014050 ZULAFQAR AHMED Reap GN UD ED PD

373014051 RABIQA ANZAR 1st Div 356

373014052 RAHILA FAROOQ Reap GN UD ED

373014053 ABIDA KOUSAR Reap GN ED

373014054 SHABEENA KOUSER Reap GN ED

373014055 SADIYA KOSSER Reap GN UD ED IV

373014056 MOHD ZAHID Reap ED

373014057 MUZAFFAR HUSSAINReap GN UD ED

373014058 NAZARAT HUSSAIN Reap EO ED

373014059 IRFAN AHMED Reap UD ED PD

373014060 ZAHEER IQBAL Reap UD ED

373014061 AFSANA KOUSER Reap UD ED

373014062 TABBASAM NAZ Reap ED

373014063 MOHD FAROOQ Reap GN UD ED

373014064 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 327

373014065 KARAMAT HUSSAIN Reap UD ED PD

373014066 KAMRAN BASHIR Reap UD EO ED

373014067 SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ Distinc 421

373014068 ALTAF AHMED Reap UD ED

373014069 MANSOOR AHMED Reap ED PD

373014070 SAQIB MUSTAFA Reap PH

373014071 UMER MEHMOOD 1st Div 332

373014072 SADIA GHANI 1st Div 361

373014073 RABIA GHANI 1st Div 318

373014074 FALAK NAZ 1st Div 307

373014075 SAMEENA AKHTER 1st Div 341

373014076 SHAZIA KOSER Reap PH CH

373014077 AFSANA KOUSAR Reap PH BI

373014078 ASMA KOUSER Reap BI

373014079 ZAHIDA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

373014080 TABISH FAROOQ Distinc 383

373014081 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 310

373014082 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap PH CH BI

373014083 UMER NAWAZ 2nd Div 279

373014084 MUZAFFER AHMED 1st Div 296

373014085 MOHD SHAHID 1st Div 322

373014086 ASIF SHABIR 1st Div 325

373014087 MOHD HASSAN 1st Div 340

373014088 RAYAZ AHMED 1st Div 331

373014089 RASHID MANZOOR 1st Div 349

373014090 MOHD TOYAB RAZA Reap BI

373014091 SYED AATIF ALI Reap PH BI

373014092 DANISH SHERAZ 1st Div 297

373014093 ZEESHAN AHMED 2nd Div 282

373014094 TOIB SHAKEEL 1st Div 300

373014095 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN 1st Div 314

373014096 AWAISE QURESHIE 1st Div 317

373014097 ZAHEER ABASS 1st Div 304

373014098 TIYAB NIWAZ 1st Div 298

373014099 AQIB HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

373014100 FAIZA TABASSUM 1st Div 307

373014101 ASMA KOUSER 2nd Div 266

373014102 SAHIBA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

373014103 NAJAMA KOSSAR Reap GN PH CH BI

373014104 SHAHIDA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

373014105 ISRAR UL HAQ 1st Div 295

373014106 AMIR MUSHTAQ 1st Div 314:MH  62

373014107 BILAL AHMED 2nd Div 274

373014108 SAYED SHAHID 1st Div 324

373014109 TANWEER AHMED Reap PH

373014110 MOHD AMAR 1st Div 299

373014111 MOHD ZAFFAR Reap PH

373014112 ZULAFQAR ALI Reap PH

373014113 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Hari Surankote730081

373015000 NAZIA KOUSAR Reap PD

373015001 SAFIR KOUSAR Reap GN ED

373015002 AFSANA KOUSER Reap GN

373015003 NAZIEA KOSSAR 1st Div 325

373015004 NASREEN AKHTER Reap GN UD

373015005 TANWEER AKHTER Distinc 408

373015006 ZABINA KOUSER 1st Div 300

373015007 SHABNAM MEHNAZ 2nd Div 291

373015008 ASMA KOUSER 2nd Div 252

373015009 NAZIEA KOUSSAR 1st Div 301

373015010 SHAKEELA BI 2nd Div 287

373015011 SHOIB AKHTER 1st Div 327

373015012 IMRAN HUSSAIN 2nd Div 267

373015013 JAVID IQBAL 1st Div 322

373015014 MOHD QASIM 2nd Div 281

373015015 DANISH RAYAZ Reap ED

373015016 ZAHID IQBAL Reap GN ED

373015017 MEHMOOD AHMED Reap GN ED

373015018 GHULAM ABASS 2nd Div 275

373015019 MOHD ASIF Reap ED

373015020 AFTAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 362

373015021 ABU HAMZA 1st Div 366

373015022 IKHLAQ AHMED 2nd Div 286
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373015023 AFZAL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

373015024 IKRAM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 289

373015025 MOHD UMER 1st Div 297

373015026 ABDUL MAJID 2nd Div 291

373015027 ASHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 331

373015028 MOHD YASAR Reap ED

373015029 MOHD ABASS 1st Div 316

373015030 OBAID UR REHMAN 2nd Div 286

373015031 TARIQ MEHMOOD 2nd Div 288

373015032 REEFAT KOSER Failed

373015033 ZABINA KOUSER Reap ED

373015034 TAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 314

373015035 IRRAM FERDOUS 1st Div 305

373015036 ASAM IQBAL 2nd Div 273

373015037 ASIA KOSSAR 2nd Div 277

373015038 KHALID HASSAN Reap ED

373015039 AFTAB NOOR Reap ED

373015040 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 339

373015041 ABDUL MAJID 1st Div 317

373015042 MOHD MUSTAFA Reap PD

373015043 MEHBOOB AHMED Reap PD

373015044 SHOKET HUSSAIN 2nd Div 291

373015045 SALMA KOSER 1st Div 322

373015046 SHAZIA KOUSER Reap ED PD

373015047 ABID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272

373015048 SHASTA KOUSER Reap BI

373015049 MOHAMMAD AARIF 1st Div 358

373015050 IKRAM UL HAQ 1st Div 327

373015051 ZAHIEN KOUSER Distinc 415

373015052 ABIDA KHANAM Reap CH BI

373015053 MARYAM KOSER 1st Div 313

373015054 FARHAT JABEEN 1st Div 352

373015055 MUKHTAR YASEEN 1st Div 336

373015056 GHULAM ABASS 1st Div 354

373015057 AFTAB HUSSAIN Reap CH

373015058 AYAMAN RASHID 1st Div 302

373015059 PERVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 334

373015060 RAZWAN AHMED Reap CH

373015061 RAFIEA KOUSSAR 1st Div 366

373015062 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 363

373015063 MASARRAT NAZ 1st Div 346

373015064 RAKHSHINDA 1st Div 324

373015065 NAILA KOSAR 1st Div 344

373015066 KHADIJA BIBI 1st Div 315

373015067 FARHAT IMRAN ZAKIReap CH

373015068 TAIYAB NAZIR 2nd Div 260

373015069 NAZREEN AKHTER 1st Div 339

373015070 WASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 287

373015071 SUFYAN MEHMOOD 1st Div 322

373015072 ABDUL REHMAN 1st Div 320

373015073 RAZWAN UL HAQ 1st Div 308

373015074 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 369

373015075 MAHMOOD AHMED 1st Div 340

373015076 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 330

373015077 MUDASSAR AHMED 1st Div 330

373015078 YASSAR ARFAT 1st Div 334

373015079 SAYED AMIR 1st Div 317

373015080 SAJAD AHMED 2nd Div 290

373015081 ALI MUSHTAQ Reap CH BI

373015082 MAROOF AHMED 1st Div 296

373015083 NIAZ AHMED 1st Div 364

373015084 AMNA AKRAM 2nd Div 293

373015085 SHAISTA BEGUM 1st Div 322

373015086 ISRAR AHMED 2nd Div 288

373015087 SABHA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

373015088 JANEES HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

373015089 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 353

373015090 TOYYAB QURESHI 1st Div 297

373015091 MOHD UMAR Distinc 417

373015092 MOHD HOZAFA 1st Div 298

373015093 ABDUL MATEEN 1st Div 344

373015094 ABDUL RAZAQ 1st Div 328

373015095 WAHEEDA ARIF 1st Div 357

373015096 MOHD YASEEN Reap CH BI

373015097 SHAHID MALIK 1st Div 322

GHSS Lathoong730073

373016000 SAMIA KOSER 2nd Div 258

373016001 ZAHID IQBAL Reap UD:AV  70

373016002 TAHIR ABDULLAH 2nd Div 270

373016003 SHAIDA KOUSER Reap UD PR SO

373016004 MOHD AKRAM Reap UD SO

373016005 WAHEED RAZAQ 3rd Div 223

373016006 TAHIR AHMED Reap SO

373016007 ADIL MAHROOF 2nd Div 271

373016008 ISRAR AHMED Reap GG

373016009 AZARA KHATOON Reap PR SO:AV  70

373016010 ZAHIR ABAS 3rd Div 234

373016011 SAJAD AHMED Reap UD PR SO ED

373016012 SAIMA KOUSER Reap UD SO

373016013 NADEEM KOUSER 2nd Div 241

373016014 IBRAR AHMED Reap GN PR PO

373016015 AROOJ FATIMA 2nd Div 246:AV  70

373016016 SHOIB KHAN Reap SO

373016017 MOHD ASIF Reap PR SO GG:AV  69

373016018 NIGHAT KOUSER Reap UD PR PO

373016019 SALMA BAJI Reap UD SO

373016020 MOHD KAFAIT 2nd Div 266

373016021 SHAHRAZ AHMED Reap UD SO

373016022 ZAHIDA KOUSAR 3rd Div 233

373016023 SHOIB KHAN Reap PR:AV  65

373016024 RAFAQAT HUSSAIN Reap PR SO:AV  69

373016025 SONIA KOUSAR Reap SO:AV  76

373016026 NAJMA KOUSER Reap SO:AV  77

373016027 SAYED TAHIR 1st Div 350

373016028 ZANIB KHATOON 1st Div 300

373016029 TAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 300:AV  83

373016030 AZHAR MEHMOOD Reap PH BI

373016031 MASARAT NAZ 2nd Div 266:AV  84

373016032 SAYED AQEEL 2nd Div 261

373016033 AKSA JAVAID IQBAL 1st Div 319:AV  88

373016034 FAIZAN MUSHTAQ Distinc 377

373016035 ARZOO SHAHEEN 1st Div 297:AV  91

373016036 NUSARAT BEGUM 2nd Div 283:AV  86

373016037 TABASUM GULZAR 2nd Div 271:AV  83

373016038 MEHAK KOUSER 2nd Div 263:AV  84

373016039 IBRAR AHMED Reap CH BI ES

373016040 MOHIB UL HUSSAN 2nd Div 252

373016041 NAHIEM KOUSER Reap PH CH BI:AV  76

373016042 MUBSHAR KHATTAK Reap PH CH BI:AV  75

373016043 ABIDA KOSAR Reap CH BI ES

373016044 ZABIR AHMED Reap CH BI ES:AV  74

373016045 WAQAR AHMED Reap CH BI ES:AV  81

373016046 SAIDA RABIA RAZAQReap CH BI ES:AV  83

373016047 YASMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 271:AV  78

373016048 ADAL JAVID 2nd Div 244:AV  86

373016049 KAMRAN KHAN 2nd Div 274:AV  89

373016050 FATIMA KOUSAR 2nd Div 276:AV  93

373016051 SARFRAZ HUSSAIN Reap CH:AV  80

373016052 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 287:AV  91

373016053 MAZAHIR UR ISLAM Reap CH:AV  94

373016054 MOHD ADIL Distinc 370:AV  98

373016055 ZEHAN ARSHAD Distinc 431:AV  98

373016056 TOSEEF KHAN 1st Div 307:AV  88
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373016057 ADNAN AHMED Reap CH BI:AV  87

373016058 TOSEEF UR REHMAN1st Div 326:AV  94

373016059 ASMA KHANAM 2nd Div 268:AV  90

373016060 SABHA ZAKIR 1st Div 300:AV  88

373016061 AYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 284

373016062 FAISAL KHAN 1st Div 326:AV  94

373016063 MISBAH TABUSSAM 2nd Div 282:AV  73

373016064 SAIDA MARYAM Reap CH:AV  69

373016065 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 321

GHSS Bufliaz730078

373017000 SAIQA FATIMA 2nd Div 274

373017001 FASIL IQBAL 1st Div 303

373017002 RUKSAR KOUSER 2nd Div 293

373017003 ADNAN YAQOOB 1st Div 314

373017004 SAYIMA KOUSER 1st Div 354

373017005 YASMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 255

373017006 MOHD SEHRAN 1st Div 297

373017007 ADNAN KHAN Reap PO IV

373017008 RAFAQAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 295

373017009 WAQAR AHMED 2nd Div 253

373017010 SHAMSHAD AKHTER 2nd Div 253

373017011 BILAWER QURESHI 1st Div 363

373017012 IZWAN KHAN 1st Div 335

373017013 FARDEEN KHAN 1st Div 313

373017014 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 311

373017015 FAISAL IQBAL 1st Div 345

373017016 FEHREEN AKHTER 1st Div 344

373017017 UZMA TABASUM 1st Div 318

373017018 MOHD ADNAN 1st Div 309

373017019 SAIRA KOUSER 1st Div 325

373017020 AFSAN GORI 2nd Div 270

373017021 MAHREEN AKHTER 2nd Div 284

373017022 NAZMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 323

373017023 AKMAL RAZA 1st Div 325

373017024 WAQAR AHMED 2nd Div 286

373017025 MOHD ZUBAIR 2nd Div 257

373017026 SHABAZ AHMED 2nd Div 286

373017027 SHARIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 258

373017028 TOYAB KHAN 2nd Div 289

373017029 GHULAM NABI 2nd Div 256

373017030 SHERAZ AHMED 2nd Div 279

373017031 REHAN KHAN 1st Div 309

373017032 NOOR UN NISA 1st Div 355

373017033 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 363

373017034 MOHD OWAIS BEIG 1st Div 341

373017035 FARDEEN KHAN 1st Div 321

373017036 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 293

373017037 RIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 282

373017038 MEHRAN IQBAL 2nd Div 279

373017039 ABID KHAN Reap GN PO

373017040 WIKAS KHAN Reap UD PO

373017041 FAZAN AZAD 2nd Div 292

373017042 KAMRAN SHARIEF 2nd Div 256

373017043 ADIL AHMED Reap UD IV

373017044 RAVIAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 270

373017045 SAKANDER ALI 1st Div 302

373017046 RAHINA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

373017047 SAQIB KHAN 2nd Div 253

373017048 MAHRAN AHMED 1st Div 317

373017049 MEHRAB KHAN 2nd Div 278

373017050 SHOKAT ALI 2nd Div 239

373017051 SOBIA AKHTER 2nd Div 247

373017052 MISBHA BASHIR Reap PO IV

373017053 SHIRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 288

373017054 AMIR AHMED 2nd Div 269

373017055 LAIBA KOUSER 1st Div 309

373017056 SAMREEN AKHTER 2nd Div 278

373017057 JAMEEL AHMED 2nd Div 293

373017058 SHAROOF MIR 2nd Div 261

373017059 MOHD SHARAZ Reap CH

373017060 MANNAN KHAN 1st Div 362

373017061 RAKHAT SHAKEEL 1st Div 339

373017062 ZOHRIA KOUSER 1st Div 333

373017063 MOHD OWAIS KHAN 1st Div 340

373017064 GULZREEN TABSUM 1st Div 311

373017065 AMROZ AHMED Distinc 375

373017066 REHAN ASHAQ Distinc 377

373017067 TISHAN MALIK Reap ES

373017068 SAYED MEHREEN Distinc 385

373017069 MEHAK MUSHTAQ Distinc 386

373017070 ISHAN ANJUM 1st Div 300

373017071 TOKEER AHMED Distinc 373

373017072 SABEENA KOUSSAR 2nd Div 280

373017073 MAHRAN KHAN 1st Div 361

373017074 HUMERA KHANUM Distinc 372

373017075 ZEESHAN AHMED Reap PH CH

373017076 ARBAZ QAYOOM 1st Div 328

373017077 MOHD MEHRAN 1st Div 334

373017078 AQUIL SHARIEF 1st Div 328

373017079 MUSSARAT NAZ Distinc 384

373017080 MUSKAN ASHRAF 1st Div 326

373017081 ANAM FAROOQ Failed

373017082 MOHD ADNAN KHAN 1st Div 342

373017083 SARIKA SAKINDER 1st Div 310

373017084 ARIFA SAGEER 1st Div 352

373017085 IRAM SHABIR Distinc 406

373017086 YASSAR MEHMOOD Distinc 425

373017087 AATIF KAZMI 1st Div 320

373017088 DANISH MALIK 1st Div 310

373017089 ANAN AHMED MIR 1st Div 309

373017090 AQSA SHAKOOR Distinc 373

373017091 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 321

373017092 MOHD KAMRAN Distinc 451

373017093 HARDIK DUTTA Distinc 393

373017094 MUBARAK AHMED Distinc 446

373017095 ZAHDAIN KHAN 1st Div 309

373017096 MEHAK FARDOOS 1st Div 329

373017097 MOHD SHAID 1st Div 337

373017098 FAIZAN KHAN Reap PH

373017099 FAIZAN KHAN 1st Div 323

373017100 KAIFREEN IQBAL 1st Div 295

373017101 AZAR IQBAL 2nd Div 269

373017102 KHAIR UN NISA 1st Div 307

373017103 ZEMSHA FAREED 1st Div 311

373017104 RAHEEL AHMED 2nd Div 270

373017105 DANISH RAZA 1st Div 319

373017106 ARZOO FATIMA 2nd Div 286

373017107 AIZA MAROOF 2nd Div 269

Universal Higher Secondary School Drabha
Surankote Poonch

730091

373017108 MUSKAN JAVED 1st Div 351

373017109 BILAL GHAFOOR Reap PD

373017110 ZULAFQAR AHMED Reap GN

GHSS Girls Surankote730077

373018000 AAKASHI KAPOOR Distinc 425

373018001 AALIYA NISSAR Distinc 448

373018002 AASMA BADER 1st Div 298

373018003 AFIA AFTAR 1st Div 363

373018004 AMINA SHARIEF 2nd Div 286

373018005 AMINA SOHAIL Distinc 416

373018006 AMREEN KOUSER 1st Div 334
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373018007 ANJUM IKHLAQ 1st Div 357

373018008 NAJMAH KHATOON 1st Div 297

373018009 NAYMA KOUSER 1st Div 311

373018010 RAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 348

373018011 SAMIAYA KOUSER Distinc 379

373018012 SEHAR ANJUM Distinc 388

373018013 UZMA KAZMI 1st Div 301

373018014 ZEENAT FARDOS 1st Div 337

373018015 SADIA 1st Div 338

373018016 MANYITA KESAR Distinc 424

373018017 SAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 310

373018018 ASSIA KOUSAR Reap SO

373018019 MISBA KOUSSER 1st Div 304

373018020 SIDRA GUL 1st Div 353

373018021 RAFIA KOSSER 2nd Div 288

373018022 TAYABA KOUSER 1st Div 306

373018023 SUMIRA KOSER 1st Div 313

373018024 JANVI BAKSHI 1st Div 313

373018025 MANAZ AKHTER Reap PO

373018026 KALSOOM BEGUM 2nd Div 294

373018027 IRAM KOUSER 2nd Div 281

373018028 SUMBIL FAZANI Reap GN UD SO

373018029 SAMARA KHATOON 1st Div 319

373018030 AHIMA IQBAL Distinc 410

373018031 ALIYA NASEER 1st Div 341

373018032 ASMA YOUSAF Distinc 400

373018033 SAMARA KOSER Distinc 397

373018034 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 358

373018035 SANI E ZAHRA 1st Div 337

373018036 ABIDA KOSER 1st Div 367

373018037 IFRA ALTAF 1st Div 336

373018038 AFSANA Distinc 389

373018039 AMINA KOSER Distinc 370

373018040 HAYAAT MANHAS 1st Div 363

373018041 MEVISH NAZIR 1st Div 341

373018042 NOUREEN FATIMA 1st Div 360

373018043 SEIMAB ANJUM 1st Div 338

373018044 ZOBIA FIRDOSE 1st Div 351

373018045 FAIZA KAZMI 1st Div 357

373018046 TABASSUM NOOR 1st Div 338

373018047 TABINDA SARFRAZ 1st Div 368

373018048 NAJMA MUKHTAR 1st Div 310

373018049 SAYED SAIMA 1st Div 345

373018050 ATTIEQA MUSKAN Distinc 373

373018051 SAIBA KOUSER 1st Div 313

373018052 NIGHAT MALIK 1st Div 361

373018053 IFRA CHOUDHARY Distinc 377

373018054 SYEDA INSHA 1st Div 312

373018055 SOMIYA MIRZA 1st Div 324

373018056 MASKAN 1st Div 317

373018057 HASEENA KOUSER 1st Div 304

373018058 SEHRISH RASHID 1st Div 344

373018059 RIZWA HUMDANI 1st Div 336

373018060 KHADIJA KOUSER Reap PH

373018061 SEERAT BEGUM 1st Div 316

373018062 MAHVISH GUL Reap PH

373018063 NEELAM FERDOSE Reap PH PD

373018064 SAIMA MAHMOOD Reap PH BI

373018065 NAJMA FATIMA 1st Div 341

373018066 MAVISH SHABIR Reap PH

373018067 SAIQA KOUSER 1st Div 316

373018068 MAZAHIRA KOSSER 1st Div 322

373018069 UNSA SHAHIEN 1st Div 306

373018070 ZAHRA KHATOON 2nd Div 285

373018071 ALEINA KAZMI 1st Div 299

373018072 FARDOS SHARIEF Reap PH

373018073 SANIKHA MANZOOR 1st Div 315

373018074 ANAM KOUSER 2nd Div 283

373018075 FARHA MARHEEN 1st Div 310

373018076 ASYA KOUSER 1st Div 306

373018077 SAIKA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

373018078 SARIKA KHANAM 1st Div 341

373018079 ASSIA GHULAM 1st Div 332

373018080 NAZMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 275

373018081 FARZANA MUKHTAR 1st Div 349

373018082 MAHMOONA 2nd Div 293

373018083 SADAF NASEEM 1st Div 329

373018084 ZARA SHAKOOR 1st Div 295

373018085 ASMA KOSER 1st Div 304

373018086 ASMA KOUSER 1st Div 295

373018087 HUMARA KOUSER 1st Div 298

373018088 SIDHRA GUL 2nd Div 287

373018089 SARIKA NAZ 1st Div 362

373018090 ASIA PARVEEN 2nd Div 287

373018091 FALAK NAAZ 1st Div 300

373018092 SAIBA MANHAS 1st Div 309

373018093 MISBA MANHAS Reap PH

373018094 SUNAT ANJUM 1st Div 317

373018095 MEENA AKHTER 1st Div 312

373018096 KOUSER 1st Div 302

373018097 RUKHSAR ANJUM 1st Div 347

373018098 ZOHRA KHATOON 1st Div 322

373018099 SANNA QAYOOM 1st Div 326

373018100 NIRGUS KOUSER 1st Div 326

373018101 IQRA MUGHAL 1st Div 343

373018102 SABHA SHABIR 2nd Div 275

373018103 NOOREEN ABBAS 1st Div 304

373019000 ANISA TABASSAM 1st Div 319

373019001 BENISH MIRZA Distinc 406

373019002 FARA MAROOF 1st Div 313

373019003 GULNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 343

373019004 IQRA QURESHI Distinc 477

373019005 KHANSA KOUSER 1st Div 343

373019006 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 419

373019007 MAHMONA KHANAM 1st Div 340

373019008 MAHREEN KOSER 2nd Div 290

373019009 MISBA KOUSER Distinc 383

373019010 MISBHA KOUSER 1st Div 359

373019011 MUSRAT NAZ 1st Div 342

373019012 RIFAT MALIK Distinc 438

373019013 ROBIA KOUSER 2nd Div 271

373019014 SANAM KOUSER 2nd Div 287

373019015 SERISH AJMAL 1st Div 361

373019016 SHABANA MUKHTARDistinc 380

373019017 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 347

373019018 SHAZIA KOUSER Distinc 396

373019019 SUMEIRA ANJUM 1st Div 298

373019020 SYEDA SOHA KAZMI Distinc 387

373019021 UM E KULSOOM 1st Div 323

373019022 MOBIA KOSER Reap SO ED

373019023 GIRIKA SHARMA Distinc 395

373019024 ASMA MAJEED 1st Div 366

373019025 NAFEESA NOOR Reap PH

373019026 MISBHA ANJUM Distinc 383

373019027 VIBHUTI DUTTA Distinc 391

373019028 SOFIA IQBAL Distinc 396

373019029 FALAK HAMID Distinc 408

373019030 SAIMA KOUSER Distinc 384

373019031 IBRASH MAJIED 1st Div 352

373019032 SARISH MANHAS 1st Div 302

373019033 RAMESA AFTAB 1st Div 361

373019034 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 344

373019035 SADIA GUL 1st Div 364

373019036 ALISHA RAFI 1st Div 346

373019037 HAJRA KHATOON Reap PH
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373019038 SADAF SABHA 2nd Div 287

373019039 SANAM IQBAL Reap PH

373019040 MAVISH PARVEEN Reap PH

373019041 NAZIA KOUSER Reap PH

373019042 SUMERA BASHIR 1st Div 321

373019043 SAYED AMNA 1st Div 356

373019044 ASIA FIRDOUS Reap PH

373019045 AALIA MEHAK Reap PH

373019046 SAIMA AKHTER Reap PH

373019047 ZOBIA KOUSER Reap PH

373019048 ROBAB KHANAM Reap PH

373019049 FALAK NAZ 1st Div 364

373019050 AAISHA Reap PH

373019051 TAZEEM ZAKIR Reap PH

373019052 SABHA MUSHTAQ Reap PH

373019053 SANA SEHAR Reap PH

373019054 IFRAH SALEEM 1st Div 297

373019055 ZABIA ZAHOOR 1st Div 324

373019056 ISHRAT FATHMA Reap PH

373019057 SHAZIA KOUSER Reap PH

373019058 SOMIA KOUSER Reap PH

373019059 SAMME KOSSER Reap PH

373019060 SANAM KOUSER Reap PH BI

373019061 SARGUM RAFIQ Reap PH

373019062 SAYEDA QUDSIA Reap PH

373019063 KASHISH NAAZ Reap PH BI

373019064 MARYAM KHATOON Reap PH

373019065 SABHA KOSER Reap PH

373019066 SARESH FAROOQ Reap PH

373019067 ZABIN UN NISA Reap PH

373019068 FALAK NAZ Reap GN PH

373019069 INSHA MAJID Reap PH

373019070 SOFIA FAROOQ Reap PH

373019071 IRAM SABA Reap PH

Baba Nizami Public School Surankote
Poonch
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373019072 SAIMA KOUSER Distinc 454

373019073 DANISH MEHMOOD Distinc 372

373019074 EKRAM HUSSAIN Distinc 375

373019075 FARDOUSE KOSER Distinc 419

373019076 SUZAIN AKHTER Distinc 429

373019077 REHAN KHAN Distinc 443

373019078 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 328

373019079 SUMYIA MALIK Reap PH

373019080 AFREEN QURESHI 1st Div 319

373019081 FAMEEDA ANJUM 1st Div 335

373019082 SHABNAM KOUSER 2nd Div 291

373019083 AIEZA JAVAID Distinc 440

373019084 HUMIRA MUKHTAR 1st Div 317

373019085 MISBAH SHABIR Distinc 413

373019086 SYED KASHANA 1st Div 337

373019087 MOHD SHOIB KHAN Distinc 379

373019088 SAQIB JAVAID Distinc 372

373019089 REHAN KHAN Reap PH

373019090 MOHAMMED 2nd Div 281

373019091 MOHAMMAD AAQIB Distinc 433

373019092 ANDLEEB ARIF Distinc 379

373019093 SARAH KAZMI 1st Div 354

373019094 ZEENAT YOUNIS Distinc 414

373019095 TABASSUM NASEEM 1st Div 301

373019096 ADREES AHMED 1st Div 347

373019097 MISBA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 313

373019098 TOUSEEF AHMED Reap PH CH

373019099 SHAID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 268

373019100 IRAM SABA Reap PH

GHSS Boys Surankote730076

373020000 SULTAN AHMED 1st Div 359

373020001 GULRAIZ ALI 1st Div 358

373020002 MANAZAR WAKEEL 1st Div 308

373020003 ZULAFQAR YOUNIS 2nd Div 262

373020004 AMJID KHAN Distinc 429

373020005 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 296

373020006 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 259

373020007 QAMMAR AHSAN Reap EO

373020008 WAKAR AHMED 1st Div 301

373020009 ADRIES AHMED 1st Div 320

373020010 SHABAZ ANJUM 2nd Div 277

373020011 SHOIEB MALIK 1st Div 325

373020012 MOHAMMAD ASID 2nd Div 262

373020013 MOHD IRFAN Reap EO ES

373020014 AKHTER 2nd Div 252

373020015 MANNAN ALI Reap GN EO

373020016 YASSER IQBAL Reap EO SO

373020017 SHERAZ AHMED Reap GN

373020018 MANTHAN SURI 2nd Div 271

373020019 IDNAN HAMDANI 2nd Div 257

373020020 SHAMRAIZ AHMED 2nd Div 278

373020021 AMAR SHAH Reap SO PD

373020022 RAHIEL SUMEER Reap SO

373020023 WASIM AHMED Reap EO IP

373020024 ASIM NAZIR Reap ES

373020025 YASSIR ARFAT Reap PH

373020026 IMRAN NISAR Reap PH

373020027 MOHD ZAHIR Reap PH

373020028 ISRAR MIR 1st Div 349

373020029 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH

373020030 SHAHID MASOOD 2nd Div 291

373020031 MOHD SAHIL 2nd Div 292

373020032 MOHD SAYAM Reap PH

373020033 SAHIB UL HASAN Distinc 383

373020034 MOHD SAQIB Distinc 383

373020035 DANISH SHABIR Reap PH

373020036 SHAIK MANHAS 1st Div 347

373020037 IBRAR AHMED 1st Div 308

373020038 SAJID ALTAF Reap PH

373020039 MUDASSAR ZAMEED1st Div 304

373020040 MOHD ASHIQ Reap PH

373020041 AZEEM KHAN Reap PH CH

373020042 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 306

373020043 KASHIF TAHIR Distinc 375

373020044 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

373020045 KADOOS AHMED 1st Div 307

373020046 AZEEM ZAKIR 2nd Div 280

373020047 SHOIAB RAZAQ 2nd Div 283

373020048 SYED TOFEEQ AIJAZ2nd Div 289

373020049 MOHAMMED IMRAN 1st Div 349

373020050 ASFAND MUKHTAR 1st Div 309

373020051 HAROON AYOUB 2nd Div 265

373020052 KAMRAN MUSTAFA 1st Div 302

373020053 ADNAN AHMED Reap PH

373020054 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH

373020055 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap PH

373020056 MOHD QAIS MIR Reap PH

373020057 NAZARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

373020058 MOHD FURQAN 1st Div 312

373020059 FAIZAN AHMED Reap PH

373020060 SAJID AHMED 1st Div 349

373020061 AZAHAR ALI Reap PH

373020062 NAFEES AHMED 2nd Div 278

373020063 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 257

373020064 UMAR YAQOOB Reap PH

373020065 AJAZ AHMED Reap PH
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373020066 NASAR NIAZ Reap PH

373020067 JASEEM MAQSOOD Reap GN PH

373020068 SAJID AHMED Reap PH

373020069 MOHD MOSAN 2nd Div 279

373020070 ZABEER AHMED 2nd Div 275

373020071 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 312

373020072 REHAN ALI 1st Div 312

373020073 MOHD BILAL MALIK 1st Div 300

373020074 SHAHIED YOUSIF 2nd Div 253

373020075 SAQIB FAROOQ 2nd Div 279

373020076 QUMMAR HAROON 2nd Div 287

373020077 RAHIL AHMED 1st Div 330

373020078 TAHIR AYOUB 1st Div 341

373020079 SHAHID AFRIDI 2nd Div 288

373020080 IFTKHAR ANJUM 1st Div 297

373020081 MOHAMMED Reap PH

373020082 USMAN MALIK 1st Div 335

373020083 UDHAY AHMED 1st Div 343

373020084 REHAN RASHID 2nd Div 267

373020085 FAIZAN E MUSTAFA 2nd Div 287

373020086 MOHD YASSIR 2nd Div 279

373020087 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 318

373020088 IRFAN NISAR Reap PH

373020089 RAGUVANSH Reap PH

373020090 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 306

373020091 IFTKHAR AHMED Distinc 400

373020092 SAHIM NASIR DAR Reap PH

373020093 NADEEM BASHIR 2nd Div 280

373020094 REHAN AHMED 2nd Div 271

373020095 SAHIB NAZIR 1st Div 319

373020096 JUNAID IQBAL 2nd Div 267

373020097 MOHD SAMEER Reap PH

373020098 RAKHAT AHMED Reap PH

373020099 MOHD TOKEER 1st Div 317

373020100 MOHAMMED SAAD 2nd Div 264

373020101 ABDUL REHMAN Reap PH

373020102 MUJEEB UR 2nd Div 260

373020103 WAKAS AHMED 3rd Div 231

373020104 REZWAN MAHMOOD Reap PH

373020105 SHOIB CHOUDHARY 1st Div 302

373020106 MOHD WASEEM Reap PH CH

373020107 ASIM RAZAQ Reap PH

373020108 IRFAN MANHAS 2nd Div 251

373020109 AMAYAT Reap PH

373020110 ADIL JAMEEL Reap GN PH

373020111 UMAR LATIEF 2nd Div 253

373020112 FIDA HUSSAIN 2nd Div 247

373020113 SAYID AHMED Reap PH

373020114 SALEEM AHMED Reap PH IP

373020115 AWAIS FAROOQ Reap PH

373020116 SAMEER SHOKAT Reap GN PH BI

373020117 MADDASAR Reap PH

373020118 SHAOOR ASLAM Failed

373020119 REKHAN AHMED Reap GN PH

373020120 SAYED SAQIB Reap PH CH

373020121 AJAZ RAZAQ 2nd Div 275

373020122 SAQIB SHAKEEL Reap PH

373020123 FAROZ FAREED Reap PH

373020124 TOHEED SHAHZAD 2nd Div 244

373020125 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH

373020126 MOHD BALAL MADNIReap PH

373020127 NADEEM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 258

373020128 GUL MOHD Reap PH

373020129 AFTAB AHMED Reap PH CH

373020130 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 311

373020131 SHAHRAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

GHSS Gunthal730074

373021000 FERZANA AKHTER 1st Div 321

373021001 QAMMAR SHABAN 2nd Div 291

373021002 KAIFIA KHATOON Reap PR GG

373021003 GULSHAN KOUSER 2nd Div 288

373021004 SAIMA KOUSAR 1st Div 334

373021005 TOQEER IQBAL 1st Div 356

373021006 MOHD AFZAL Reap GN GG

373021007 RAFAKAT HAMID 1st Div 344

373021008 MOHD ASIF BHATTI Reap UD PR

373021009 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 302

373021010 SAQUIB HUSSAIN Reap GG

373021011 MOHD MEHTAB 2nd Div 285

373021012 IRAM JAVED 1st Div 315

373021013 IRFANA ANJUM 1st Div 327

373021014 FARTH KAZMI 2nd Div 276

373021015 IRIM SABA 1st Div 335

373021016 RABIA KOSER 2nd Div 263

373021017 SOHIAL AHMED 1st Div 312

373021018 ASMA TABASSAM 1st Div 324

373021019 ARSHAD AHMED 2nd Div 272

373021020 AMRAIZ AKHTER Reap PR

373021021 RUKHSAR AKHTER 2nd Div 286

373021022 JAHGIR AHMED 2nd Div 279

373021023 AFSHANA KOUSER Distinc 418

373021024 FOZIA JABEEN Distinc 394

373021025 FAIQAH Distinc 381

373021026 ZAHIEEN AKHTER 1st Div 331

373021027 AMRAIZ SONIA 1st Div 319

373021028 RASHID LATIEF Distinc 393

373021029 TOFEEQ UMAR 1st Div 333

373021030 ZULFQAR AHMED 2nd Div 292

373021031 MAJID IQBAL 1st Div 298

373021032 MOHAMMED KAZIM 1st Div 341

373021033 HAFFZA RAZAQ Distinc 391

373021034 SAIRA KOSER 1st Div 345

373021035 MOHD ABAS KHAN 1st Div 317

373021036 MAJID SHAFIQ 2nd Div 291

373021037 SHAHID MANHAS 2nd Div 278

373021038 GULRAIZ AHMED 1st Div 339

373021039 SHERAZ AHMED 1st Div 320

373021040 SAQUIB ALI Distinc 409

373021041 KAMRAN KALAS Distinc 429

373021042 SAYED MOHIEN Distinc 421

373021043 ADIL RAZAQ Distinc 395

373021044 SARAH KHANAM Distinc 454

373021045 MAHREEN SABHA Distinc 455

373021046 MAQSOOD AHMED 1st Div 301

373021047 NIAZ AHMED 1st Div 302

373021048 YASSAR MEHMOOD 2nd Div 293

373021049 RIZWAN AHMED Distinc 429

373021050 TAMANA SHAHBAZ 1st Div 296

373021051 AYAZ AHMED Reap PH

373021052 AYESHA MANHAS Distinc 401

373021053 FARHAN MIRZA Distinc 408

373021054 ZOYA FATIMA Distinc 386

373021055 SANINA ZAFIR 1st Div 349

373021056 TABISH NOSHEEN Distinc 372

373021057 TAHIR HAMID Reap PH

373021058 ABDUL MAJED Reap GN PH

373021059 RAZWAN AHMED Reap GN

373021060 NIAZ AHMED Reap GN PH

373021061 FAIZAN AHMED Reap GN PH

373021062 SAJJAD AHMED 1st Div 304

373021063 MOHD MAQBOOL 1st Div 301

373021064 UMMAR FIZAN 1st Div 311

373021065 KALSOOM FATIMA 2nd Div 262
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373021066 FALAK NAZ Reap GN PH

373021067 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 327

373021068 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 317

373021069 MOHAMMED 1st Div 337

373021070 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 303

373021071 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 292

373021072 AFRAN KHAN Reap GN PH

373021073 DANISH FAROOQ Reap GN

373021074 WAHEED AHMED 2nd Div 291

373021075 IRAM FATIMA 1st Div 350

373021076 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 296

373021077 YASMEEN KOUSER 2nd Div 269

373021078 FARIDA BEGUM Reap PH

373021079 AASIA KOSER Reap GN PH CH

373021080 MOHD SHOIB 2nd Div 283

GHSS Chandak730020

373022000 SHAHRAZ AHMED Distinc 384

373022001 ADNAN AHMED 1st Div 316

373022002 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 351

373022003 MOHD IFRAN 1st Div 304

373022004 RABIA MOHAMMAD 1st Div 298

373022005 SIDIRA MUSHTAQ Distinc 372

373022006 SADIA AZAZ Distinc 382

373022007 SHAISTA BANO 1st Div 363

373022008 TAHIRA KHATOON Distinc 406

373022009 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 298

373022010 AMREEN 1st Div 339

373022011 SUMMIYA AKHTER 1st Div 316

373022012 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 321

373022013 URBAZ CHOUHAN Reap EO

373022014 ADIL JAHANGER Reap GN UD

373022015 SANIA KABIR 2nd Div 294

373022016 MUKTHIAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 263

373022017 AMRA KHATOON Reap GN

373022018 ASIA KHATOON Reap GN UD EO

373022019 SHAHID NAZIR 1st Div 326

373022020 SALMAN UL HUSSAN1st Div 306

373022021 MOHAMMAD KABIERReap PH

373022022 TOYAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 326

373022023 ZIA ULLAH 1st Div 307

373022024 SAJID ALTAF Reap PH

373022025 MOHD USMAN Reap GN PH

373022026 SHEHRYAR KHAN 2nd Div 283

373022027 RIZWAN JAVED Reap GN

373022028 MOHD AZHAR IQBAL Reap GN PH

373022029 ZAHID SHABIR 1st Div 319

373022030 SHAFAQIT ANJUM 2nd Div 288

373022031 ZAKA UL MUMTAZ 1st Div 313

373022032 KHURSHEED AHMED1st Div 300

373022033 AFTAB AMIN 1st Div 307

373022034 AKIB SOHAIL 2nd Div 288

373022035 JUNAID MUSHTAQ 1st Div 308

373022036 AISHA SADIEQ Reap PH

373022037 RABIA HAFIEZ Reap PH

373022038 TOYBA CHOUDHARYReap GN PH CH

373022039 SAIKA IQBAL Reap PH

373022040 AISHA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 331

373022041 HALIMA FERDOSE 1st Div 333

373022042 NAZMEEN KOSER Reap GN PH CH

373022043 HASEENA KOUSER Reap GN PH

373022044 ANISA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 326

373022045 SABIA KOUSER Reap PH

373022046 SAJIDA KHATOON Distinc 370

373022047 MEHREEN AKRAM 1st Div 323

373022048 GULNAZ AKHTER Reap GN PH BI

373022049 SANIA KAMAL 1st Div 330

373022050 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH

373022051 SAMINA KOUSER Reap PH

373022052 FARMEENA KOUSER Reap GN PH

373022053 SAIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 299

373022054 SUMARA ZAFAR 1st Div 323

373022055 PURVI SHARMA 1st Div 319

373022056 IRAM FIRDOSE Reap PH CH

373022057 AISHA SAJAD Reap PH

373022058 IMRAN AHMED Reap PH

373022059 MARYAM SHABIR 1st Div 356

373022060 MEHZAHIR KOUSER Reap GN CH BI

373022061 SAIRA JABEEN 1st Div 297

373022062 ZAHIDA PARVEEN Reap PH

373022063 AAFIA KOUSER Reap PH

373022064 NAZIA ANJUM Reap GN PH BI

373022065 JOHAR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

373022066 MOHD SAHIL Reap PH

373022067 SAFEER AHMED 1st Div 307

373022068 SARA Reap PH

373022069 JHANGIR AHMED Reap PH CH

373022070 TAHIR AHMED Reap PH BI

GHSS Sheindera730022

373022071 NAZMEEN MUGHAL Reap GN GG

373022072 AFSANA KOUSER Reap GN EO

373022073 MOHD ASIF Failed

373022074 ARIF HUSSAIN Reap GN UD EO GG

373022075 SAFEER AHMED Reap GN UD EO AH

373022076 EHSAN UL HAQ Reap GN UD EO CS

373022077 GULFRAZ AKHTER Reap GN UD EO

373022078 SLEEM AKHTER Reap GN EO

373022079 NAVEED AHMED Distinc 379

373022080 GULSHARIZ AHMED 1st Div 308

373022081 YASEEN FRAZ 2nd Div 294

373022082 REZWAN Reap GN PH CH

373022083 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap PH CH

373022084 ASMA JAHANGIR Reap GN PH CH BI

373022085 SOBIA MUGHAL Reap CH

373022086 ASMA KHATOON Reap GN PH CH BI

373022087 PARVEEN AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

373022088 ASIA KHATOON Reap GN PH CH BI

Govt HSS Boys Mendhar740042

374000000 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 285

374000001 DANISH JAMEEL 2nd Div 291

374000002 FAIZAN ARSHAD 2nd Div 246

374000003 AAMIN AZAD KHAN 1st Div 315

374000004 ABDUL RAHEEM Reap GN

374000005 IBRAR AHMED Reap GN UD ES

374000006 FEZAD AHMED 2nd Div 280

374000007 IMRAN AHMED Reap GN

374000008 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

374000009 IMRAN NAZIR 1st Div 352

374000010 MOHAMMAD RASHID1st Div 355

374000011 MOHD ATIF KHAN 1st Div 336

374000012 SHOIEB SAJAD 2nd Div 276

374000013 MOHD ZAHIR 2nd Div 280

374000014 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 271

374000015 YASSER AHMED Reap HY ES

374000016 MOHD ZAHEER Reap GN UD HY

374000017 AMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 300

374000018 FAZAAN 1st Div 365

374000019 NAVEED IQBAL Distinc 378

374000020 UMBER AZEEM 2nd Div 289

374000021 RANVEER SINGH Distinc 437
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374000022 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 367

374000023 YASH KUMAR Distinc 406

374000024 RONAK ALUG Distinc 403

374000025 ANZAR AHMED 2nd Div 291

374000026 DANISH NAZIR 2nd Div 289

374000027 NAZARAT HUSSAIN Reap UD PR

374000028 VISHANT SHARMA 1st Div 328

374000029 GUFTAR AHMED 2nd Div 274

374000030 AYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 286

374000031 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 297

374000032 SHAHZAD AHMED Distinc 412

374000033 AMJID MAJID Distinc 402

374000034 ANEES AHMED Distinc 437

374000035 SYED IMROZ Distinc 410

374000036 FAHEEM AHMED Distinc 386

374000037 SAHIL AHMED KHAN Distinc 403

374000038 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 386

374000039 RAHOOF AHMED Distinc 415

374000040 ANJUM IMTIAZ Distinc 403

374000041 ADNAN MIRZA Distinc 393

374000042 MOHD RAQEEB Distinc 371

374000043 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 355:HE  90

374000044 ANJUM SHAFIQ Distinc 405

374000045 FARQAN ALI 1st Div 364

374000046 FIRHAN MAQBOOL Distinc 391

374000047 SAYED MURTAZA 1st Div 348

374000048 MUSHRAF ALI 1st Div 318

374000049 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 338

374000050 MOHD AFZIL 1st Div 341

374000051 OMER FAROOQ 1st Div 329

374000052 MOHD SALIM KHAN 1st Div 326

374000053 SARFARAZ AHMED 1st Div 321

374000054 MOHSIN ABASS Distinc 372

374000055 ZULFQAR FAZAL 1st Div 364

374000056 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 407

374000057 BILAL AHMED Distinc 381

374000058 REHAN ALI KHAN 1st Div 368

374000059 AWAIS KHAN Distinc 417

374000060 ABDUL MEHNAN Distinc 419

374000061 ADNAN KHAN Distinc 391

374000062 AADIL QURESHI Distinc 406

374000063 ZULEFKAR IQBAL 1st Div 322

374000064 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 368

374000065 ATEEQ AHMED 1st Div 356

374000066 SHAHID ALI Distinc 390

374000067 MUSSARAT Distinc 391

374000068 SADAM HUSSAIN Distinc 406

374000069 UMER KAMRAN Distinc 388

374000070 IRFAN UL HAQ Distinc 411

374000071 USMAN MIRZA Distinc 406

374000072 MOHD ISHFAQ 1st Div 329

374000073 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 351

374000074 AMIR HAMZA 1st Div 350

374000075 IRFAN QAYOOM 1st Div 336

374000076 TAHIR AHMED Distinc 372

374000077 NABEEL AHMED Distinc 397

374000078 SHAHBAZ TARIQ 1st Div 359

374000079 UMAR SAKINDER 1st Div 366

374000080 REHAN BHATT 1st Div 358

374000081 SOHAIL AKHTER Distinc 375

374000082 ANJUM MUSHTAQ 1st Div 369

374000083 ADNAN HUSSAIN Distinc 394

374000084 AYAN TARIQ 1st Div 322

374000085 MURTAZA AHMED Distinc 392

374000086 IRFAN RASHID Distinc 371

374000087 FARAZ KHAN 1st Div 357

374000088 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 317

374000089 ABDUL MANAN Distinc 384

374000090 SAHIL AHMED Distinc 386

374000091 SHAHID HUSSAIN Distinc 398

374000092 MOHD SAFAIN KHAN 1st Div 358

374000093 MOHD ALI Distinc 376:IV  88

374000094 HAMZA YAQOOB 1st Div 351

374000095 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 304

374000096 MOHD SARFRAZ 1st Div 367

374000097 SAIFULLAH KHAN 1st Div 329

374000098 RAHIES AHMED Distinc 394

374000099 FAHIEM AKRAM Distinc 373

374000100 SIMRAN AHMED 1st Div 349

374000101 ASIF IQBAL Distinc 403

374000102 ZAFEER Distinc 400

374000103 MOHD SHOAIB 1st Div 352

374000104 SOHAIL ABASS 2nd Div 283

374000105 SHOIB QUYOOM 1st Div 333

374000106 USMAN UMER 1st Div 296

374000107 MEHTAB ALI 1st Div 315

374000108 ABBAS ALI KHAN Reap IP

374000109 SHAZAD HUSSAIN 2nd Div 290

374000110 ADIL MUMTAZ 1st Div 345

374000111 AHSAN UL HAQ 1st Div 352

374000112 ASMAN KHAN 1st Div 365

374000113 RAZWAN ABASS 1st Div 327

374000114 MOHD ASRAR 1st Div 314

374000115 AYAN SARFRAZ 1st Div 302

374000116 RAHAT SALEEM 1st Div 347

374000117 FAZAN KHAN 1st Div 324

374000118 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 279

374000119 AHMED RAZA UL 2nd Div 267

374000120 FAISAL SHAHZAD Distinc 407

374000121 AZHAR SHAHZAD Distinc 418

374000122 ADIL MAHMOOD Distinc 378

374000123 ISA UL ABDI Reap PH ES

374000124 YASEEN KHAN 1st Div 330

374000125 REHAN AKRAM 1st Div 365

374000126 SAJID CHOUDHARY 1st Div 362

374000127 MUSHARAF IQBAL Distinc 384

374000128 SAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 289

374000129 MOHD BELAL 1st Div 307

374000130 RIZWAN ALI SHAH Distinc 441

374000131 ASJAD ULLAH 1st Div 367

374000132 FAIZAN AHMED 1st Div 359

374000133 MOHD YASSAR 1st Div 357

374000134 TOYUB HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

374000135 MEHRAN PARVAIZ 1st Div 320

374000136 HAMZA ALI ABDI 1st Div 306

374000137 MOHD REHAN 1st Div 303

374000138 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 342

374000139 AKSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 297

374000140 SYED MURTAZA ALI 1st Div 326

374000141 MUJEEB UR Distinc 371

374000142 AMJED KHAN Reap GN PH

374000143 ROHIL RAZA 1st Div 341

374000144 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 373

374000145 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 293

374000146 MOHD AMAR 1st Div 301

374000147 SHAHID HANIF Distinc 373

374000148 IMRAN ALI Reap GN CH IV

374000149 HABIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272
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374001000 WAHIED AKRAM 1st Div 369

374001001 UDHAY HUSSAIN Distinc 379

374001002 MOHD WAHEED 2nd Div 275

374001003 SHIVANSH SHARMA 1st Div 338
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374001004 ISRAR AHMED Distinc 387

374001005 IRFAN ASHRAF Distinc 437

374001006 TAHIR FAROOQ Distinc 459

Muqaddas HSS Mendhar Poonch740040

374001007 NASEER AHMED 1st Div 363

374001008 ADNAN ALTAF 2nd Div 293

374001009 HASEEB UL 2nd Div 257

374001010 SHIVAM KUMAR Distinc 391

374001011 SHIV KUMAR ANAND Distinc 403

374001012 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 367

374001013 HAROON IQBAL 1st Div 351

374001014 QUMMAR MUSHTAQ 1st Div 337

374001015 HARI SHARMA 1st Div 321

374001016 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 342

374001017 AFSAN CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 271

374001018 TOHEED ALI KHAN 1st Div 304

374001019 MOHD QUSAM 1st Div 340

374001020 MANISH SHARMA 1st Div 333

374001021 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 370

374001022 SHARAIZ AHMED Distinc 398

374001023 ADIL SHAFIQ 1st Div 338

374001024 NIYAMAT ALI 1st Div 345

374001025 MURTAZA AHMED Distinc 392

374001026 SAHIB NEHMAT 1st Div 339

374001027 SAHIB ALI KHAN 1st Div 329

374001028 RASHAD Distinc 380

374001029 YASSER KHAN 1st Div 362

374001030 SAKIB SHAKEEL 1st Div 319

374001031 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 313

374001032 RASHED BLAL 1st Div 323

374001033 DANISH CHANDAN Reap GN PH ES

374001034 SAHID AHMED 1st Div 324
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374001035 TABIB MUZAFFER 1st Div 298

374001036 KAMRAN FAROOQ 1st Div 311

374001037 KAZAFI 2nd Div 282

374001038 MOHD MASOOD 2nd Div 282

374001039 IRFAN ALI KHAN 1st Div 295

374001040 JAFFAR SHOKAT 1st Div 313

374001041 ABDUL MAJEED 1st Div 315

374001042 MOIB KHAN 2nd Div 290

374001043 AHSAN UL HAQ 1st Div 307

374001044 MOHD RAYASAT 1st Div 304

374001045 FAIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 281

374001046 QAMAR HUSSAIN Distinc 442

374001047 MURTAZA AHMED Distinc 440

374001048 MANAV SHARMA 1st Div 369

374001049 MOHD MAHSOOM 1st Div 350:HE  88

374001050 KAMRAN ALI Reap PH

374001051 MOHD JAHANGIR Distinc 378:IV  91

374001052 QAMAR KHAN 1st Div 303

374001053 SOHAIL SARWAAR Distinc 376

374001054 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 419

374001055 ADNAN AHMED Distinc 375

374001056 MOHD NOVEED 1st Div 351:IV  89

374001057 MANAS SHARMA 1st Div 364

374001058 FAREED AHMED 1st Div 320

374001059 NETISH BALI 1st Div 335

374001060 SAJID ALI 1st Div 363

374001061 MEHNAN PARVAIZ 1st Div 295

374001062 ZAHID AHMED 1st Div 320

374001063 AYAN AHMED 1st Div 368

374001064 MAHRAN MAHMOOD 1st Div 307

374001065 RAOUF ALI 2nd Div 279

374001066 MOHD RAHIES 2nd Div 284

374001067 SAMEER KHAN 1st Div 318

374001068 MOBEEN KARAMAT 2nd Div 284

374001069 MOHD SAMEER Reap CH

374001070 DILAWAR AHMED 2nd Div 292

374001071 ASAF SHAKEEL 2nd Div 289

374001072 QASID ALI KHAN 1st Div 303

374001073 MOHD ARFAN 1st Div 306

374001074 SAJID ALI 1st Div 312

374001075 MOHD NASEER 2nd Div 287

374001076 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

374001077 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN

374001078 IMRAN ZAQI 1st Div 330

374001079 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 362

374001080 SHAID AHMED 1st Div 357

374001081 TAHIR ALI 1st Div 335

374001082 SAHIL ZAFFER 1st Div 360

374001083 SAHIL CHOWDHARY 1st Div 324

374001084 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 318

374001085 RIZWAN SHAKOOR Distinc 416

374001086 ATEEQ GAFOOR 1st Div 327

374001087 ABDUL MANAN 1st Div 348

374001088 SHOIL AHMED 1st Div 310

374001089 AURANGAZAB 2nd Div 270

374001090 RITHIK SHARMA Reap GN

374001091 GHULAM MUSTAFA 2nd Div 289

374001092 MOHD AHMED 2nd Div 289

374001093 WASEEM JAVID Reap GN CH

374001094 MOHIEN UL HAQ 1st Div 332

374001095 ATEEQ UL REHMAN 1st Div 352:HE  90

374001096 MUSTAFA ALI 2nd Div 269
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374001097 ABID NASEER Distinc 372

374001098 OWAIS FAROOQ Distinc 422

374001099 FURQAN RAZA Distinc 397

374001100 IZMAR ALI 1st Div 352

374001101 RAMZAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 368

374001102 MAJID HUSSAIN Distinc 424

374001103 SAYED ALI SHAH Distinc 380

374001104 SAYED AQIB 1st Div 348

374001105 MOHIB UL HASSAN 1st Div 323

374001106 IMROOZ ANJUM 1st Div 332

374001107 MOHD ASAD KHAN 1st Div 328

374001108 KAMRAN YOUNIS 1st Div 347

374001109 MOHD SULTAN 2nd Div 289

374001110 RAMZAN FAROOQ 1st Div 318

374001111 MOHAMMAD SHOIB Distinc 373

374001112 IMRAN ZUBAIR 1st Div 312

374001113 IBRAR AHMED 1st Div 330

374001114 TOSEEF AHMED 1st Div 298

374001115 AYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 279

374001116 MOHD REHAN KHAN 1st Div 352

374001117 SOHIAL AHMED 1st Div 317

374001118 FAZIAN RAZA 1st Div 321

374001119 FARHAN ALI 1st Div 343

374001120 SOHAIB AHMED 1st Div 345

374001121 MAHFOOZ ALI 1st Div 308

374001122 UMMAR TOHEED 2nd Div 287

374001123 HUSNAIN AHMED 1st Div 341

374001124 RAFIZ AHMED 1st Div 321

374001125 YASIR ALI KHAN 1st Div 338

Govt HSS Boys Mendhar740042

374001126 FAIZAN MANAWER Distinc 409
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374002000 SAJIDA PARVEEN 1st Div 338

374002001 FARAH JABEEN Distinc 429

374002002 SMERA JAVED Distinc 394

374002003 FARHAT UN NISA 1st Div 348

374002004 RUKHSONA ANJUM 1st Div 362

374002005 MARIYAM BI 1st Div 318

374002006 AFZANA KOSAR 1st Div 347

374002007 MISBA ANJUM Distinc 397

374002008 SOZIA KOSER 2nd Div 275

374002009 NAZMEEN KOUSER Reap UD ES

374002010 SHAHNAZ ZANITE Reap GN

374002011 RAHMEEM AKHTER 1st Div 337

374002012 RUTBA NAZ 1st Div 312

374002013 SONIA KOSSER 1st Div 323

374002014 REENA KOUSER Reap GN

374002015 ANJUM KOSER Reap GN

374002016 LAXHMI SHARMA Reap GN

374002017 SADIA HALEEMA Reap ES

374002018 BUSHRA KHATOON Reap GN ES

374002019 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 363

374002020 SUGAM MASTAAL Distinc 374

374002021 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 418

374002022 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 376

374002023 IFSHA MUKHTAR 1st Div 347

374002024 HEENA ANJUM 1st Div 324

374002025 TAIBA KOUSER 1st Div 299

374002026 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 310

374002027 MUSKAN ZAFER 1st Div 334

374002028 ASIA KOUSER 2nd Div 288

374002029 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 307

374002030 BUSHRA KOUSER Reap PH

374002031 NOREEN ABBAS Distinc 378

374002032 SHABANA KAZMI 1st Div 360

374002033 MEHREEN ABBAS 1st Div 369

374002034 REEMA KOUSER 1st Div 317

374002035 FALAK RAHIM 1st Div 359

374002036 YASMEENA Distinc 395

374002037 TANIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 413

374002038 ASIYA KHAN 1st Div 342

374002039 MAHIMA Distinc 372

374002040 UZMA PERVAIZ Reap PH CH BI

374002041 NARGIS NASEEM Reap PH

374002042 ROZIA KHATOON Reap PH

374002043 UZMA KOUSER 1st Div 315

374002044 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 297

374002045 HASINA KAJAL 1st Div 358

374002046 ROZIA SHAFIQ 1st Div 328

374002047 FALAK BHATT 1st Div 345

374002048 ASHIA MUMBARAK 1st Div 325

374002049 RABIA KABIR Distinc 373

374002050 AASMA KOUSER Distinc 422

374002051 AMNA KHALIQ 1st Div 362

374002052 UZMA KHALIL Distinc 399

374002053 SAIRA MALIK Distinc 397

374002054 ADIQA FATIMA Distinc 375

374002055 MEHVISH NAQVI Distinc 389

374002056 MEVASH MAHROOF 1st Div 338

374002057 ZOBIA BATOOL 1st Div 333

374002058 IRFANA KOUSER 1st Div 365

374002059 ABIDA AZEEM Distinc 403

374002060 SAMREEN JAVID 1st Div 368

374002061 TABENDA MUSKAN Distinc 402

374002062 SHAHIEN AKHTER 1st Div 305

374002063 SALMA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

374002064 MUSKAN KHUSHAL 1st Div 347

374002065 NOOR FATIMA 1st Div 328

374002066 RAFIA SHOKET Distinc 434

374002067 ZAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 345

374002068 SOFIA ANJUM Reap PH

374002069 RUKHSANA Reap PH

374002070 SAYMA KOUSER 1st Div 307

374002071 ARZOO JAVID Reap PH

374002072 TAHIRA KHATOON Reap PH

374002073 SALHA MAHFOOZ 1st Div 361

374002074 TASLEEM AKHTER 1st Div 359

374002075 SANOBER Distinc 390

374002076 SAPNA SHABIR 1st Div 351

374002077 ISMAT AZIZ Distinc 372

374002078 RUBIA KOSSER 1st Div 315

374002079 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 386

374002080 PARTIGYA SHARMA 1st Div 369

374002081 BALQEES AKHTER 1st Div 318

374002082 RASHTA KOUSER 2nd Div 284

374002083 REENA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH

374002084 SAMIA PARVAIZ 1st Div 352

374002085 SABIA KOUSER 1st Div 317

374002086 ASIFA MARYAM Reap GN PH

374002087 ZAHRA WAHEED 1st Div 362

374002088 IFSANA NIAZ 1st Div 313

374002089 SAMEENA TAJ 1st Div 325

374002090 SAYEMA KOSAR Reap PH

374002091 SONIA KOSSER 1st Div 331

374002092 TABASSUM Distinc 378

374002093 ABRU AZIZ KHAN 1st Div 364

374002094 SADIA MUKHTAYAR Distinc 388

374002095 AFSANA KOUSER Distinc 414

374002096 SUHANA MAHROOF 1st Div 366

374002097 FARHEEN 1st Div 326

374002098 IRAM ASGHAR 1st Div 339

374002099 FOZIA KOUSER 1st Div 312

374002100 WAYIDA REHMAN Reap GN PH

374002101 ROZIA KOSER 1st Div 298

374002102 SOMIA ARSHAD 1st Div 322

374002103 SUMAIRA SHAFIQ Distinc 370

374002104 SONIA BASHIR 1st Div 316

374002105 NAZMA FARDOUS Reap PH

374002106 RABIA KOSAR Reap PH

374002107 SAMREEN SABHA 1st Div 328

374002108 SUKRITI SAWHNEY Reap GN PH

374002109 SAMEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 283

374002110 BEGUM SHAMSHAD 1st Div 331

374002111 ROZMEEN BASHIR Reap GN PH BI

374002112 MEHREEN Reap PH

374002113 ABIDA KOSSER 1st Div 296

374002114 SABA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 320

374002115 BALQEES AKHTER 2nd Div 289

374002116 NAHEEM AKHTER 1st Div 319

374002117 ABIYA SULTANA Reap GN PH CH

374002118 RIFAT ANJUM Reap PH

374002119 FARZANA FARDUS 1st Div 300

374002120 HALEEM KOUSER Reap GN PH CH
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374002121 MISBAH HAIDER Distinc 388

374002122 UZMA QAYOOM Distinc 402

374002123 MUSARIT SHERAZ Distinc 427

374002124 SABHA ZAHEER Distinc 383

374002125 AFSANA JABAR 1st Div 364

374002126 SALMA KOUSER 1st Div 311

374002127 ISHRAT RAZAQ 1st Div 324

374002128 ERAM SABHA Distinc 379
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374002129 TAHIRA KOSSAR 1st Div 323

374002130 SUMHERA KOSER 1st Div 323

374002131 MAHAK SARFRAZ Distinc 402

374002132 ASMA KOUSER Distinc 401

374002133 ALEEMA AMJID 1st Div 346

374002134 SAYED AROUSA Distinc 413

374002135 SARAIREEN Distinc 380

374002136 SAMEENA 1st Div 334

374002137 MAILA AROOJ Distinc 409

374002138 PARA FATIMA 1st Div 337

374002139 DILSHAN ALI 1st Div 337

374002140 MISBHA AYOUB Distinc 381

374002141 ANJUM SABHA Distinc 384

374002142 YASMEEN ANJUM 1st Div 327

374002143 UZMA KOUSER 1st Div 343

374002144 SANAM MUSHTAQ 1st Div 326

374002145 NIGHAT JABEEN Distinc 391

374002146 SUNIDHI GUPTA Distinc 395

374002147 NOSHEEN FATIMA 1st Div 366

374002148 ROZIA NAVEED Distinc 404

374002149 IZBA KHAN 1st Div 362

374002150 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 351

St Francis Convent School Mendhar Poonch740027

374003000 SABA NAZ QURESHI 1st Div 339

374003001 MARIA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 356

374003002 YOUSRA NASEER Distinc 390

374003003 MISBA CHOUDHARY Distinc 443

374003004 ASSEIA KOUSER Distinc 463

374003005 SOBIA PARVAIZ Distinc 407

374003006 NATALIYA FIZA Distinc 424

374003007 LAIBA TARIQ 1st Div 315

Muqaddas HSS Mendhar Poonch740040

374003008 SADIA HALEEMA Distinc 409

374003009 ARIFA ZAHID 1st Div 331

374003010 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 347

374003011 AARZOO ALVI 1st Div 364

374003012 HASEENA KOUSER 1st Div 309

374003013 SHAHZEEN ANJUM Reap PH

374003014 IRAM HABIBA 1st Div 315

374003015 FAHIEEN KOSAR 1st Div 316

374003016 FAZIA KOSER 1st Div 323

374003017 MOUBIA MUSKIN 1st Div 319

374003018 DEEBA FIRDOUS Distinc 391

374003019 SALMA PARVEEN 1st Div 355

374003020 MOBIN ANJUM 1st Div 342

374003021 SAFNAZ KOUSER 1st Div 336

374003022 ATEER SAYAF 1st Div 369

374003023 AROOJ MUMTAZ 1st Div 362

374003024 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 365

374003025 HASEEMA KOUSAR Distinc 385

374003026 TARAZ IQBAL 1st Div 360

374003027 MEHREEN IMTIAZ Distinc 379

374003028 AROOJ UL NISA Distinc 393

374003029 AKSA BI 1st Div 312

374003030 AALIA ALVI Reap GN PH

374003031 SHAMILA MALIK 1st Div 352

374003032 IRAM FATIMA Reap GN PH
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374003033 RIZWANA KOUSER Reap GN EO PO:SV  95

374003034 ADIBIA YOUNIS 1st Div 336

374003035 NAJUM UL NISA 1st Div 341

374003036 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 302

374003037 SABIA KOUSER Reap GN

374003038 IRAM NAZ 2nd Div 274

374003039 SAHILA AKHTER 2nd Div 279

374003040 ROZIA ALTAF 2nd Div 288

374003041 SABAH SHAKEEL 1st Div 295

374003042 TAIBA AZEEM 1st Div 319

374003043 NAZMA KOUSER 1st Div 348

374003044 TUBASSAM NAZ Distinc 379

374003045 AFSANA AYOUB Reap GN EO

374003046 ANIESHA KOSER 1st Div 359

374003047 MEVISH JAVID Distinc 391

374003048 NAJAM UL NISA Reap GN EO

374003049 SADIA MUMTAZ 1st Div 330

374003050 MARYIAM HANIEF Distinc 418

374003051 TAIBA SULTANA Distinc 373

374003052 INSHA TABSUM Distinc 371

374003053 NAZMEEN SADEEQ Distinc 397

374003054 SIDRAH ANJUM 1st Div 357

374003055 RAZIA ARIF 1st Div 362

374003056 SAKSHI Reap ES

374003057 GULNAZ ANJUM Reap GN

374003058 SAMARA KOUSER 1st Div 321

374003059 SIMRAN KOUSER 2nd Div 294

374003060 MUSRAT JOHAN 1st Div 356

374003061 MARYAM FAYAZ Reap GN

374003062 FOZIA SHOKIT Reap GN

374003063 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap GN UD

374003064 SUMEHRA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

374003065 SALMA NAZ 1st Div 307

374003066 RABIA KOSER Reap GN UD

374003067 HASEENA NAZ 2nd Div 283

374003068 SHAHIDA FAROOQ Distinc 439

374003069 SHABINA KOUSAR Distinc 408

374003070 UZMA UL HAYAT Distinc 434

374003071 AYESHA PARVEEN Distinc 437

374003072 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 389

374003073 ANIKA AZIZ 1st Div 368

374003074 YASMEEN KOUSAR 1st Div 326

374003075 IRAM SABHA Distinc 395

374003076 SADIA UL REHMAN 1st Div 349

374003077 TANKEEM ANJUM 1st Div 313

374003078 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 313

374003079 TALEEM AKHTER 1st Div 364

374003080 SAIMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 387

374003081 ASIA KOUSER Distinc 370

374003082 SONIA KOSER Distinc 387

374003083 MAHREEN KHAN 1st Div 333

374003084 KUSHBOO NASEER 2nd Div 285

374003085 TOYBA YASMEEN 2nd Div 294

374003086 IRAM SABAH 2nd Div 291

374003087 AFSHAN BUKHARI 1st Div 365

374003088 SAIMA NASREEN 1st Div 336

374003089 SAMEHIA ARIF 1st Div 301

374003090 TAHIRA AZEEM Distinc 376

374003091 SHAZEEM NAZ Reap PH

374003092 SAMIRA MUKHTAR 1st Div 321

374003093 SAIQA BANOO 1st Div 303

374003094 NOREEN IMTIAZ 1st Div 319

374003095 ZAIB UL NISA 1st Div 306

374003096 SAYIMA KOUSER 1st Div 305

374003097 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 309

374003098 RABIA KOUSSER 1st Div 340

374003099 NARGAS KAREEM 1st Div 331

374003100 GULSHAN ARA Reap PH

374003101 NAZIA MUSHTAQ Reap GN PH

374003102 IRAM NASIR 1st Div 309

374003103 ARZOO JAMIL 1st Div 318

374003104 MISBHA IRAM 1st Div 356
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374003105 FARZANA KOUSER Reap CH BI

374003106 FOZIA NASREEN 2nd Div 280

374003107 KHUSHBU BIBI 2nd Div 286

374003108 ASIYA KOUSER 1st Div 349

374003109 MARYAM KOUSER 2nd Div 263

374003110 KIRAN MAHFOOZ 2nd Div 280

374003111 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 388

374003112 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 327

374003113 TAHIBA KOUSER 1st Div 369

374003114 TAHIRA FIRDOUS 1st Div 367

374003115 INSHA FATIMA 1st Div 364

374003116 SADAF SARFRAZ 1st Div 361

374003117 SADIA NAZ Distinc 389

374003118 RUKHSAR ANJUM 1st Div 354

374003119 SAMIA ARSHAD 1st Div 330

374003120 RUKHSANA 2nd Div 279

374003121 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

374003122 NAGHMA KOUSER Reap PH

374003123 NAHIEM KOUSER 2nd Div 283

374003124 HASINA ZAFIR Reap GN PH CH

374003125 EBA KHATOON 2nd Div 292

374003126 ASIA ANJUM 2nd Div 293

374003127 DAVNEET KOUR 1st Div 298

374003128 AVNEET KOUR 1st Div 331

374003129 SHASTHA ANJUM 1st Div 322

374003130 SHAIDA KOUSER Reap GN PH

374003131 TASKEEN KOSSER Reap PH CH

374003132 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 307

374003133 AMNA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH

374003134 SABHA SHARIEF Reap GN PH BI

374003135 MAHREEN KHAN 1st Div 334

374003136 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 308

374003137 TAMINA IQBAL 2nd Div 286

374003138 ZAHIRA 1st Div 355

374003139 SHABANA KOSER 2nd Div 280

374003140 TASEEM AKHTER 1st Div 304

374003141 MOBIA KHANUM Reap GN

374003142 UZMA KOUSER 2nd Div 294

374003143 ASHA MANZOOR 1st Div 307

374003144 SAIYMA KOUSER 1st Div 336

374003145 MUSKAAN TANVIR Distinc 373

374003146 AYESHA SHABNUM Reap PH

374003147 ABIDA KOSER Reap GN PH BI

Govt HSS Chhatral740044

374004000 BASAR ALI NORANI Distinc 385

374004001 SHOIEB AKHTER 1st Div 365

374004002 SHOIEB AKHTER Distinc 394

374004003 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 331

374004004 FARDOUS AHMED Reap UD

374004005 BASIT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

374004006 MOHD ADIB 1st Div 316

374004007 SAJAD AHMED Reap UD PR

374004008 ISTKHAR ANJUM 2nd Div 294

374004009 SULTANA KOSER 2nd Div 289

374004010 QAMAR SHAMIM 1st Div 299

374004011 AZIB KHAN 2nd Div 293

374004012 SARFRAZ ALI Reap PH

374004013 ARBAZ ALI Reap PH CH

374004014 MOHD FAIAZ Reap PH BI

374004015 WASID ALI 1st Div 317

374004016 MOHD SOHIL 1st Div 336

374004017 MOHAMMAD ANZLA Reap PH CH

374004018 MUSHAROF Reap PH

374004019 RIZWAN AHMED Reap PH CH

374004020 FARHAN HUSSAIN Reap PH

374004021 FAISAL MAHMOOD Distinc 381

374004022 SAYED HASSAN 1st Div 352

374004023 WASEEM AHMED Reap PH

374004024 ISRAR AHMED 1st Div 333

374004025 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 301

374004026 MOHD KAMRAN Reap PH

374004027 MOHD ASHFAQ Reap PH CH

374004028 MOHD RAZEEM 1st Div 358

374004029 RIZWAN UL HAQ 1st Div 345

374004030 IMTIAZ ALI 1st Div 355

374004031 KARAM ALAI Reap PH

374004032 NAZARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

374004033 MOHD RAMEEZ 2nd Div 282

374004034 SHAHBAN ALI Reap GN PH CH BI

374004035 SOHAIL KHAN Reap CH

374004036 AKMAL HALIMI 1st Div 325

374004037 NAZAKAT ALI 2nd Div 289

374004038 MOHD SUFYIAN Reap PH

374004039 MOHD MUSHAID 1st Div 344

374004040 SHOIB AYOUB 1st Div 324

374004041 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 342

374004042 ISHTIAQ AHMED 1st Div 352

374004043 CHOUDHARY MOHD 1st Div 340

374004044 UMER FAROOQ 1st Div 310

374004045 AMAR ZESHAN 1st Div 301

374004046 SAHIL JAVAID 1st Div 316

374004047 MOHD RAQEEB 1st Div 324

374004048 KAMRAN KHAN 1st Div 359

374004049 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 313

374004050 IRFAN SAJAD 1st Div 342

374004051 MOHIB HAMID KHAN 1st Div 303

374004052 MOHAMMAD ALYAS 1st Div 348

374004053 SAQIB UL HASSAN Reap PH

374004054 SAQIB AHMED KHAN1st Div 363

374004055 IRSLAN IQBAL 1st Div 350

374004056 SAJID MUSTAFA Distinc 375

374004057 UMMAR NISSAR 1st Div 363

374004058 SHAHBAZ AHMED Distinc 410

374004059 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 342

374004060 MOHD IRFAZ Reap PH

374004061 AFTAR AHMED Reap PH

374004062 HUSSAIN QAYOOM Distinc 375

374004063 MOHD FAIZAN 1st Div 314

374004064 NAVEED TARIQ 1st Div 321

374004065 IRSLAN GHORI 1st Div 335

374004066 IBRAR GHORI 2nd Div 281

374004067 TOSEEF AZIZ Reap PH

374004068 BASAR IQBAL Reap PH

374004069 MOHD ZAHID Reap PH

374004070 NOVEED UL HASSANReap PH

374004071 SHARAKIT HUSSAIN Reap PH

374004072 ASIF RASHID 1st Div 353

374004073 MOHD KAFEEL 1st Div 330

374004074 INZAMAM Reap PH

374004075 ZAFAR IQBAL 1st Div 347

374004076 MOHD ATIF 1st Div 343

374004077 ZAHID ALI Reap PH

374004078 MOHD ZAFFRAN Reap PH CH MH

374004079 IMTIAZ AHMED Reap PH

374004080 ABRAR HUSSAIN Reap PH

374004081 ZULIFQAR ALI Reap PH

374004082 TAHIR IKHLAQ Reap PH

374004083 MOHD IFRAN Reap PH

374004084 UMAR HUSSAIN Reap PH MH

374004085 KAMRAN AKMAL 1st Div 324

374004086 NAZAM UL HAQ Reap PH MH
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374004087 ALFAZ AHMED 1st Div 322

374004088 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 307

374004089 RAJA ABASS Reap PH

374004090 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 247

374004091 MOHD AMIN Reap PH

374004092 MOHD YASER Reap PH

374004093 GHULAM MURTAZA Reap PH CH

374004094 TAHIR IQBAL Reap PH

374004095 SOHAIB FAROOQ Reap PH MH

374004096 SARISH KOUSER Reap PH

374004097 SARISH Reap PH

374004098 MOAZAM KHAN Reap PH BI

374004099 INES IQBAL Reap PH CH

374005000 SHABNUM KOSER Distinc 397

374005001 MAVISH FAROOQ Distinc 424

374005002 RIFFAT SHAHEEN Distinc 381

374005003 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 318

374005004 ABIDA TABASSUM Reap PR

374005005 ASMIT BI Reap PR

374005006 ASEEBA NAWAZ Reap PR

374005007 JAMILA BI Reap PR

374005008 AFIA AYAZ Distinc 394

374005009 SHOHAB AHMED 1st Div 366

374005010 IMRAN AHMED Reap PH

374005011 RUBINA KOSAR Reap PH

374005012 FARZANA KOUSER Reap PH ES

374005013 SAIYSHA RAMZAN Reap PH

374005014 RAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 337

374005015 FOZIA GULTAJ Reap PH

374005016 RUBINA KOSER Failed

374005017 SHAHNAZ KOUSER Reap PH

374005018 SAMERA KOUSER Reap PH

374005019 MEHVISH FATIMA Distinc 393

374005020 ANISHA RAMZAN Reap PH

374005021 ANISA AFTAR Reap PH

374005022 SAISHA ZAKIR Reap PH

374005023 REMSHA KOUSER 1st Div 358

374005024 RABIA KOUSER Reap PH

374005025 GOUNISA FAROOQ Reap PH

374005026 SULTANA KOUSER 1st Div 323

374005027 RUKSOOM FATIMA 1st Div 369

374005028 RAIS ANJUM LONE Distinc 397

374005029 ASIA JAVAID 2nd Div 273

374005030 AFSANA AFTAB Reap PH

374005031 ASMA FANI 1st Div 364

374005032 SAHIMA NAZ Distinc 394

374005033 TANZEEM AKHTER Distinc 373

374005034 NAJUMAUL NISA 1st Div 360

374005035 ZAHEEN KOUSER 1st Div 327

374005036 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap PH

374005037 MINA KOUSER Reap PH

374005038 NAHIMA KOUSER Reap PH

374005039 RABIA KOUSER Reap PH

374005040 SHAHNAZ AKHTER Reap PH

374005041 MALKA KHATOON 1st Div 325

374005042 SONIA BI 1st Div 319

374005043 NAHIDA KOUSER Reap PH

374005044 RUKHSAR KOUSER Reap PH CH

374005045 SHABNAM KOSER Reap PH

374005046 SAIKA FAROOQ Distinc 374

374005047 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 364

374005048 NARGIS KOSSAR Distinc 379

374005049 MUSKAN KOUSER 1st Div 353

374005050 AMINAH KHATOON Distinc 423

374005051 SHABNAM AZAD Distinc 387

374005052 IFRA ALYAS Reap PH

374005053 NAZIA KOSER Distinc 403

374005054 ANEESA KOSER Reap PH

374005055 AFIA KOSER Reap PH

374005056 SIMRAN MUSHTAQ Distinc 374

374005057 INSHA NOREEN Reap PH

374005058 NAZREEN KOUSAR Distinc 401

374005059 ASMA KHANAM Distinc 397

374005060 ZEENIT FATIMA 1st Div 340

374005061 NAGMA FARDOSE Reap PH

374005062 ANJAM LIAQAT Reap PH

374005063 NAZMA JABEEN Reap PH

374005064 SADIA ARIF 1st Div 368

374005065 UZMA BI 1st Div 335

374005066 SHAMIM AKHTER Reap PH

374005067 AFSANA KOUSER Reap PH

374005068 MAVESH QURESH Reap PH

374005069 NOREEN AKHTER Reap PH

374005070 MAVISH KOUSER Reap PH

374005071 FOZIA KOUSER Reap PH

374005072 MOHD HASEEB Distinc 388

374005073 SAQIB HUSSAIN Reap PH

374005074 SUBZAR AHMED Reap PH

374005075 INSHA KOSER Reap PH

374005076 MISBAH KHALIL Distinc 406

374005077 ASMA BI Distinc 418

374005078 SHABANA MIR Reap PH

374005079 SAIKA CHOUDHARY Reap PH

374005080 SIDHIRA ZAHOOR Reap PH

374005081 SAHIMA KOUSER Reap PH

374005082 ABID CHOUDHARY Reap PH

374005083 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 361

374005084 ASRAR ALI Reap PH

374005085 MUSKAN RASHID Reap PH

374005086 SABIA KOUSER Reap PH

374005087 RUKHSANA KOUSERReap PH

374005088 NOREEN KOUSER Reap PH

Govt Higher Secondary School Salwah740014

374006000 ZEESHAN ALI Distinc 446

374006001 SAJID NISAR 1st Div 323

374006002 MOHD MASHOOQ 1st Div 327

374006003 YASEEN PATHAN Distinc 405

374006004 KAMRAN AHMED Distinc 384

374006005 MASHOOQ AHMED Distinc 373

374006006 FEROZ AHMED Distinc 387

374006007 SAIMA BATOOL Distinc 422

374006008 SAHIBA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

374006009 NAZMA KOUSER Reap ED

374006010 AMAN KHAN 1st Div 358

374006011 ALI ASGHAR 1st Div 320

374006012 SAMIDA KOUSER 1st Div 336

374006013 FAZIA KOSAR Distinc 384

374006014 ASIA KOSSER 1st Div 346

374006015 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 300

374006016 TAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 317

374006017 ISHRAT IQBAL 1st Div 362

374006018 IREM CHOUDHARY 1st Div 325

374006019 TAHIRA SULTANA Distinc 382

374006020 AHMED RAZA Distinc 433

374006021 ROOFA BANO MIR Distinc 397

374006022 NAFEEZ HEADHAR Failed

374006023 MASHOOQ HUSSAIN Distinc 392

374006024 RIZWANA KOUSER 1st Div 308

374006025 SYED RIZWAN ALI Distinc 402

374006026 HALIMA NAAZ Distinc 411

374006027 RAHIS AHMED 1st Div 334

374006028 SADIYA NAAZ Distinc 444

374006029 IMRAN ALI Distinc 383
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374006030 ZOHIB KHAN Reap PH CH BI

374006031 IBRAR AHMED Distinc 396

374006032 ROBIA KOUSAR Distinc 389

374006033 RAFTAZ HUSSAIN 1st Div 334

374006034 GULNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 315

374006035 RAHILA NASAR Distinc 417

374006036 ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH 2nd Div 265

374006037 ASHIA SADEEQA 1st Div 369

374006038 AJAZ SHARIEF Distinc 412

374006039 SAJID IQBAL 1st Div 342

374006040 USMAN KHAN Reap PH BI

374006041 MOHD SHOIB KHAN 1st Div 305

374006042 ASAD KHAN Distinc 372

374006043 SAIBA KOUSER Distinc 378

374006044 MOHAMMAD MAJID 1st Div 337

374006045 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 316

374006046 SARIKA KOSER 2nd Div 290

374006047 IRREM FATIMA 1st Div 308

374006048 SADIA SAKANDAR Distinc 397

374006049 MISBA MIRZA Distinc 378

374006050 ASMA BATOOL Distinc 405

374006051 FAIZAN FAREED 1st Div 343

374006052 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 368

374006053 ZAROON SAJAD 1st Div 357

374006054 NAZMA KOUSAR 1st Div 359

374006055 SUFIYAN KHAN 2nd Div 275

374006056 TAHIRA TABASSUM Distinc 403

374006057 YASAR KHURSHID Distinc 403

374006058 SADIA BATOOL 1st Div 302

374006059 FAIZAN HUSSAIN Distinc 395

374006060 SALMA BATOOL Distinc 403

374006061 RIZWAN ALI 1st Div 356

374006062 AYILA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 356

374006063 IMRAN ALI Distinc 377

374006064 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 312

374006065 MASSARAT NAZ 1st Div 308

374006066 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 317

374006067 WASEEM IQBAL 1st Div 302

374006068 RIZWANA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

374006069 RAHIL GULZAR Distinc 379

374006070 SAMEEN ABAS 1st Div 326

374006071 WARIS RAFIQ Distinc 391

374006072 FAZIA BI 1st Div 326

374006073 TAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 322

374006074 MUSKAAN ANJUM 2nd Div 283

374006075 ABRAR QAYOOM 1st Div 355

374006076 HUSNA ZEHRA Distinc 372

374006077 TABASSAM KOSER 2nd Div 276

374006078 YASEER ALI Distinc 386

374006079 NAHIMA KOUSER 1st Div 316

374006080 FASIEL CHOUDHARY1st Div 357

374006081 ASIA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 305

374006082 IRFAN KHAN Distinc 375

374006083 IFTAR AHMED 2nd Div 265

374006084 ASFA BI 1st Div 357

374006085 SAHIMA KOUSER 1st Div 351

374006086 WASEEM KHAN 1st Div 299

374006087 IBRAR AHMED 1st Div 352

374006088 ZAHEER KHAN 2nd Div 290

374006089 AZHAR KHAN 2nd Div 287

374006090 MUHAMMAD OBAID 2nd Div 288

374006091 YASAR ALI 2nd Div 253

374006092 AMJID BASHIR 1st Div 338

374006093 SHABAB YOUNIS 1st Div 335

374006094 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 272

374006095 MUHAMMAD SAJID 2nd Div 245

374006096 NAVEED AZAD KHAN1st Div 346

374006097 SAMEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 282

374006098 SOHA RASOOL Distinc 389

374006099 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 323

374006100 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN Distinc 378

374006101 SHOIB AHMED 1st Div 368

374006102 FAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 318

374006103 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 314

374006104 FARZANA KOSER 1st Div 298

374006105 MANAZ FATIMA 1st Div 358

374006106 SAJAD ALI 2nd Div 257

374006107 TANVEER ABASS 1st Div 297

374006108 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

374006109 TAYYIBA MARYAM 1st Div 339

374006110 SHABNAM FATIMA 2nd Div 255

374006111 NAZREEN 1st Div 317

374006112 HAROON ARIF 2nd Div 290

Govt HSS School Gali Kalaban Mendhar740017

374007000 NAIZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

374007001 MOHD YOUNIS 1st Div 363

374007002 AFTAB CHOUDHARY 1st Div 365

374007003 GULRAIZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

374007004 GULAM MUSTAFA 2nd Div 273

374007005 ABRAR ALI Distinc 415

374007006 YASMEEN KOUSAR Reap SO

374007007 TUBRAIZ AHMED 1st Div 369

374007008 SARFARAZ HUSSAINDistinc 372

374007009 AFREEN FARDOUS 1st Div 335

374007010 MUMTAZ AHMED 1st Div 355

374007011 TARIQ MEHMOOD Reap PD

374007012 AAMAR HUSSAIN Distinc 379

374007013 MENAZ AKHTER 1st Div 337

374007014 NAAZIM UL DIN Distinc 370

374007015 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 301

374007016 ZULAFKAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 304

374007017 NAHIMA KOUSER 1st Div 325

374007018 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 313

374007019 ZARINA BI 1st Div 331

374007020 SAMINA KOUSAR Distinc 371

374007021 MUSKAAN Distinc 387

374007022 MARYAM UL NISSA 1st Div 339

374007023 SANIA HAMID KOHLI Reap PH BI

374007024 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 312

374007025 HALIMA SADHIA 1st Div 365

374007026 SHAISTA BI 1st Div 313

374007027 NAHIMA KOUSAR 2nd Div 281

374007028 SHABNAM KOSSER 1st Div 343

374007029 ZIA NAZ Reap PH

374007030 SHABNUM KOUSAR 1st Div 301

374007031 ROZIA FERDOOS 1st Div 362

374007032 ROBIA BUKHARI 1st Div 296

374007033 MANAZ AKHTER Reap PH BI

374007034 IRAM KOUSER Distinc 371

374007035 WAHIDA TABASSUM Reap PH BI

374007036 ASSIFA KOUSER 1st Div 343

374007037 MUSKAAN BAGUM Distinc 418

374007038 NAHIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

374007039 GULNAZ KOSSER 1st Div 337

374007040 SAMINA KOSER 1st Div 307

374007041 KEERAN FATIMA 1st Div 298

374007042 IRAM FATIMAH 1st Div 315

374007043 REFHAT 1st Div 328

374007044 MARYAM KHATOON 2nd Div 269

374007045 ASHA BI 1st Div 347

374007046 RIZWANA KOUSER Distinc 377

374007047 SAIMA KOSSER 1st Div 349

374007048 ASIFA KOSER Distinc 383
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374007049 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 351

374007050 RAZEENA SHAKEEL 1st Div 338

374007051 DILSHAD BEGUM 1st Div 367

374007052 ANIS ALI Distinc 378

374007053 ZAHID MUKHTAR 1st Div 307

374007054 NASEEM AHMED 1st Div 359

374007055 SHAHNAWAZ Distinc 380

374007056 MUMTAZ AHMED Reap PH BI

374007057 MOHD SOHIL KHAN Reap PH CH

374007058 GHULAM ROBANI 1st Div 333

374007059 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 339

374007060 BALAL AHMED Reap PH

374007061 MOHD IMRAN KHAN Reap PH CH

374007062 IMTAIZ AHMED Reap PH CH

374007063 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 345

374007064 SULTAN BAHOU Reap PH

374007065 ALTAF AHMED Reap PH BI

374007066 AMAR KHAN 2nd Div 266

374007067 MOHD JAMEEL Reap PH

374007068 SOHIL AHMED 1st Div 303

374007069 RUSMAN SHAZAD Reap PH

374007070 HAMZA AKHTER 1st Div 324

374007071 AZAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

374007072 YASIR IQBAL Reap PH CH

374007073 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH BI

374007074 IRFAN AHMED Distinc 400

374007075 DANISH Distinc 398

374007076 WASAB UL HAFIZ Reap PH

374007077 SOHIL SHAMA 1st Div 324

374007078 IBRAR AHMED Reap PH

374007079 SAJJAD AHMED Reap PH BI

374007080 AMJAD ALI 1st Div 313

374007081 SHAHNAWAZ Reap PH

374007082 GULNAZ AHMED 1st Div 341

374007083 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 317

374007084 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 359

374007085 RIZWAN AHMED Reap PH

374007086 ARFAZ AHMED 1st Div 366

374007087 MEHMOOD Reap PH

374007088 AZAD SHARIEF Distinc 370

374007089 IFTIKHAR AHMED Distinc 381

374007090 KHALIL AHMED 1st Div 334

374007091 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH

374007092 RAMZAN AHMED Reap PH CH BI PD

374007093 ROHIL AHMED Reap PH CH BI

374007094 AWAYAS AHMED Reap PH BI

374007095 SHAHIDA 2nd Div 290

374007096 SAIMA KOUSAR 1st Div 356

374007097 NASREEN AKHTER Reap PH BI

374007098 RABIA KOSSER Reap PH

374007099 KHALDA BI 2nd Div 292

374007100 AZAD AHMED Reap PH CH BI

374007101 SAIBA KOUSAR 1st Div 330

Govt HSS Gahni740045

374008000 ZAHIER ABASS 1st Div 348

374008001 KAMRAN SHOKAT 1st Div 316

374008002 ZULFQAR ALI 1st Div 304

374008003 FAISAL YAQOOB Reap PR

374008004 MOHD TABARK 1st Div 324

374008005 TABARRAK 1st Div 302

374008006 NASEER AHMED 1st Div 327

374008007 GULAM MURTAZA 1st Div 302

374008008 MOHD SHAFIQ 1st Div 346

374008009 SHOIB AKHTER 1st Div 300

374008010 ABU HAMZA Distinc 394

374008011 MOHD ASHIQ 1st Div 344

374008012 ASHAQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 357

374008013 ZAHIR KHAN 1st Div 359

374008014 BILAL AHMED Reap UD

Govt HSS Mankote740046

374008015 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 288

374008016 TAHIR MEHMOOD Reap SO

374008017 RAZ KHALID Distinc 385

374008018 ZAHIR IQBAL 1st Div 326

374008019 MOHD TANVEER 1st Div 329

374008020 KAMAR BILAL 1st Div 304

374008021 MOHD FARHAM Distinc 449

374008022 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 333

374008023 MOHD RAYAZAIT Absent

374008024 ISRAR AHMED 2nd Div 289

374008025 FASIL NAZARAT 1st Div 359

374008026 MOHD JAHINGEER 1st Div 311

374008027 ASHAQ HUSSAIN Reap ED PO

374008028 MOHD JANAID Distinc 382

374008029 DANISH FIRDOSE 1st Div 327

374008030 MOHD TAYAB 1st Div 353

374008031 MOHD ASID 1st Div 367

374008032 ISRAR NASEEM Distinc 392

374008033 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 282

374008034 MOHD SAFAL 1st Div 360

374008035 ASAD JAVID 1st Div 362

374008036 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 360

374008037 GULMAST 1st Div 322

374008038 MOHD SHAFIQ 2nd Div 294

374008039 MOHD KADEER 1st Div 306

374008040 TAHIR ABAS Distinc 389

374008041 IMRAN SHAFIQ 1st Div 364

374008042 SAIF UL ISLAM Distinc 400

374008043 ANIS MUSTAFA Distinc 442

374008044 ZAHAID SHAKEEL 1st Div 343

374008045 JANGHIR IQBAL Distinc 388

374008046 TAHIR MASOOD Reap CH

374008047 ATISH SOHIL Reap CH

374008048 SAYED YASIR ALI Distinc 408

374008049 SAYED ABASS ALI Distinc 413

374008050 ASID PARVAIZ 2nd Div 287

374008051 SAHIL RAZA Distinc 430

374008052 ORANGZAB Distinc 389

374008053 MOHD ISHTIQ 1st Div 301

374008054 SABOOR QURESHI Distinc 381

374008055 MOHD SHAHIED Distinc 376

374008056 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 348

374008057 SHAHZEB AHMED 2nd Div 294

374008058 MOHD MUZAMAL 1st Div 300

374008059 MOHD ISAR Reap GN BI

374008060 ADNAN ADRES Distinc 399

374008061 MOHD SHARAZ 2nd Div 290

374008062 MOHD SAHID 1st Div 329

374008063 ASAD HUSSAIN Distinc 392

374008064 MOHD AYAZ 1st Div 360

374008065 WASAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

374008066 IZMAM CH 1st Div 303

374008067 MOHD IQRAZ Absent

374008068 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 327

374008069 NAVEED UL HUSSAN1st Div 318

374008070 ZAFER IQBAL 1st Div 352

374008071 SADAKIT HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

374008072 SAJAD ZAMAN Distinc 374

374008073 UMAR MAHMOOD 1st Div 324

374008074 MOHD FERAZ 1st Div 307

374008075 FAIZHAN QAYOOM Distinc 430

374008076 SHOAIB TAJ Distinc 421
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374008077 MOHD BILAL 1st Div 333

374008078 SHOIB UL REHMAN 1st Div 299

374008079 MAKSEEN ALI 1st Div 344

374008080 SHABAZ AHMED 1st Div 347

374008081 QAMAR AZAD 1st Div 335

374008082 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 303

374008083 ATEEB AYAZ 1st Div 340

374008084 MOHD ASAF 1st Div 344

374008085 SHAHID AHMED Distinc 374

374008086 MOHD FASAL 1st Div 324

374008087 MOHD ARIF RAZA 2nd Div 286

374008088 SHAKABAT ALI 1st Div 296

374008089 SHARIZ AHMED 1st Div 352

374008090 SHAHZAD ARAF Reap IV

374008091 SHAHNAWAZ Distinc 391

374008092 AYAZ HAMIED 1st Div 305

374008093 OMAR FAROOQ Reap CH

374008094 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 324

374008095 NAIZ AHMED 1st Div 300

374008096 ZAHIEER KHAN Reap GN PH CH

374008097 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 305

374008098 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 348

374008099 SHAID AHMED 1st Div 348

374008100 SHOAIB AHMED Distinc 399

374008101 AQUIB HAMID 1st Div 314

374008102 MOHD RIAZ 1st Div 341

374008103 WASIM AHMED 1st Div 296

374008104 SARFRAZ AHMED Distinc 371

374008105 MOHD UMAR 1st Div 303

374008106 MOHD SULTAN 1st Div 344

374008107 ZAHID IQBAL 1st Div 343

374008108 ABDUL RAHIM 1st Div 307

374008109 MOHD WAQAR 1st Div 361

374008110 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 369

374008111 INDERPAL SINGH 2nd Div 250

374008112 HARJINDER SINGH Distinc 372

374008113 MANPREET SINGH Distinc 404

374008114 MOHD NASAR 1st Div 357

374008115 MOHD REHAN RAZA Distinc 422

374008116 ALI MOHD KHAN Distinc 400

374008117 MOHIB UL HUSSAN Reap CH

374008118 SHOIB RAIZ 1st Div 367

374008119 SOIL MUSHTAQ 1st Div 299

374008120 MOHD UMAR 1st Div 364

374008121 FASIL MATLOOB 1st Div 335

374008122 MOHD SOHAIL 1st Div 329

374008123 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 362

374008124 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 326

374008125 MUSRAT SAKINDER 1st Div 313

374008126 UMAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 290

374008127 SARFRAZ AHMED Distinc 370

374008128 AMIR AYOUB 1st Div 303

374008129 MURTAZA AHMED 1st Div 331

374008130 IRFAN ALI 1st Div 343

374008131 MOHD FAREED 1st Div 308

374008132 AZAR MUSTAFA Distinc 397

374008133 MAJID FAROOQ Distinc 370

374008134 SHOAIB Failed

374008135 MOHD ASIM 2nd Div 252

374008136 MOHD KAMRAN Reap PH CH

374008137 MOHD NABEEL Distinc 420

374008138 MOHD SHARAZ 1st Div 343

374008139 GURDEEP SINGH Reap PH

374008140 MOHD TOUSEEF Distinc 394

374008141 AAFAQ AHMED 1st Div 309

374008142 SAFEER ISHAQ Reap PH CH BI PD

Govt HSS Gahni740045

374009000 UZMA QAYOOM Distinc 383

374009001 MUSKAAN SHABIR Distinc 409

374009002 SAIMA KOSER Distinc 390

374009003 IMREEN KOSER Distinc 396

374009004 GULSHAN KOUSER Distinc 375

374009005 NAZREEN AKHTER Distinc 385

374009006 ISHRAT NAZ 1st Div 326

374009007 RAKEZ KOSER 1st Div 314

374009008 NUSRAT JOHAN 1st Div 355

374009009 SAJIDA MAJID 1st Div 356

374009010 SALEEM AKHTER Failed

374009011 SAJAID AHMED 1st Div 342

374009012 NAZARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 331

374009013 MOHD SAJAD 1st Div 349

374009014 SHOAIB KHAN 2nd Div 274

Govt HSS Mankote740046

374009015 IMRAN AKMAL 1st Div 312

374009016 IFRAZ MAHROOF 1st Div 338

374009017 ZAFREEN KOSER 1st Div 333

374009018 ARFANA KOUSER Distinc 391

374009019 TABASSAM KOUSER 1st Div 330

374009020 AZIFA KOUSER 1st Div 349

374009021 SOBIA TABASAM 1st Div 302

374009022 QAMAR 1st Div 357

374009023 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 350

374009024 TAHIRA IMTIAZ 1st Div 336

374009025 HALIMA KOUSER 1st Div 326

374009026 ROZIA KOSER 1st Div 297

374009027 SAMEENA KOUSER Distinc 387

374009028 MOHAMMAD SHOIB 1st Div 331

374009029 MOHD ASAF 1st Div 321

374009030 ZAHID RASHID 1st Div 327

374009031 INTAZAR ALI 1st Div 318

374009032 FAIZAN AHMED 1st Div 365

374009033 HUSSAN KHAN Distinc 393

374009034 NAYAZ AHMED Reap CH

374009035 MOHD ZAHIR 1st Div 328

374009036 MOHD SAJAD 1st Div 319

374009037 FAIZAN QURESHI 1st Div 346

374009038 MOHAMMAD AMTIAZ 1st Div 351

374009039 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap PH

374009040 MOHD SAFEER Reap PH

374009041 MOHD WASEEM Reap PH CH

374009042 MOHD RAYEES Reap PH

374009043 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 309

374009044 SULTAN MEHMOOD 2nd Div 284

374009045 MOHD ZAHID 1st Div 319

374009046 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 304

374009047 MAHIR ALYAS KHAN Reap PH

374009048 MURTAZA ASGHAR Reap PH CH

374009049 GURVINDER SINGH Reap PH

374009050 MOHD ISRAAR 1st Div 337

374009051 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 361

374009052 SHAHRAZ AHMED 1st Div 344

374009053 MOHD WASIM 1st Div 319

374009054 MOHD YASAR Reap PH CH

374009055 SAHIL KHAN 1st Div 333

374009056 NAIMAN AHMED Reap PH

374009057 MOHD MUSHOOQ 1st Div 328

374009058 SHAHIED CHOUHAN Distinc 375

374009059 IBRAR SHAFEEQ 1st Div 301

374009060 YASEEN IRFAN 1st Div 331

374009061 NAZIA KOSER 1st Div 295

374009062 ZOHRA KHATOON Reap GN

374009063 MAHREEN KOUSER Distinc 384
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374009064 NOUREEN KOUSER Distinc 406

374009065 MARYAM JAN 1st Div 352

374009066 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 352

374009067 ABIDA AKHTER Distinc 389

374009068 ZAIFREEN AKHTER 1st Div 325

374009069 RUKSANA KOSER 1st Div 369

374009070 AISHA KOUSER 1st Div 364

374009071 MUSKAN QADEER 1st Div 365

374009072 TOBIA KHALIQ 1st Div 369

374009073 SALMA KOUSER Distinc 381

374009074 NASREEN AKHTER 1st Div 369

374009075 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 349

374009076 MISBAH ANJUM 1st Div 369

374009077 TOIBA FARDOSE 1st Div 331

374009078 SEIKHA BI 2nd Div 286

374009079 SUMMERA Distinc 394

374009080 NAZAMA TABASSUMDistinc 412

374009081 NAZMEEN AKHTER Distinc 393

374009082 ADIBIYA QAYOOM Distinc 423

374009083 AATIKA Distinc 393

374009084 FOZIA KOUSER Distinc 372

374009085 FOZIA KOUSER 1st Div 355

374009086 SAFEENA KOUSER Distinc 375

374009087 AISHA KOUSER Reap CH BI

374009088 FOZIA KOUSER Distinc 415

374009089 AFSANA KOUSER Distinc 388

374009090 EYZA KOUSER 1st Div 357

374009091 RUKHSANA GOSHERDistinc 392

374009092 ZAHIN FATIMA 1st Div 297

374009093 WAHIEDA ANJUM Distinc 403

374009094 SAIMA NASREEN Reap PH CH

374009095 ALIZA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 328

374009096 FAHRAT KOUSER 1st Div 326

374009097 ZAHREEN AKHTER 1st Div 337

374009098 NAGMA KOSER Distinc 374

374009099 MARYAM FIRDOUS 1st Div 366

374009100 ROZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

374009101 KAHKASHAN 1st Div 357

374009102 NAZMEEN KOSER 1st Div 334

374009103 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 311

374009104 UZMA KHATOON 1st Div 322

374009105 GULSHAN AKHTER 1st Div 331

374009106 MUSKAN Distinc 391

374009107 NORIEN FATAMA Reap GN

374009108 MARYAM FARDOUS 1st Div 337

374009109 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 337

374009110 SAILA AZEEM Distinc 377

374009111 SABBA ANJUM 1st Div 357

374009112 SAIDA KOSER Distinc 380

374009113 SHABNAM Distinc 375

374009114 HASINA KOUSAR Distinc 398

374009115 ASHA KOUSAR Distinc 392

374009116 TAIBA KHATOON Distinc 398

374009117 HASEENA ZULFQAR Distinc 378

374009118 AFSANA BUKHARI Distinc 388

374009119 ABIDA KOUSER 1st Div 333

374009120 SAIKA KOUSER 1st Div 344

374009121 SONIA KOUR 1st Div 343

374009122 PALVINDER KOUR 1st Div 351

374009123 ANISA YASMEEN Reap CH

374009124 RAHILA KOSER Distinc 407

374009125 ASHA TABASSAM 1st Div 346

374009126 ABIDA KOSER 1st Div 327

374009127 FARZANA KOUSER Distinc 374

374009128 NASREEN KOSER 1st Div 365

374009129 MUSKAN MANZOOR Distinc 387

374009130 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 410

374009131 HARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 431

374009132 REFTA KOUSER 1st Div 345

374009133 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 358

374009134 RABIA BASARI 1st Div 312

374009135 ASHA AZEEM 1st Div 345

374009136 NAGINA KOSER Distinc 392

374009137 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 319

374009138 SHABNAM 1st Div 365

374009139 ZARA FATIMA Distinc 447

Govt HSS Dhargloon740035

374010000 AYESHA KOUSER 1st Div 298

374010001 SOBIA SHOKIT Reap GN

374010002 MOHD WAHIED MIR 1st Div 300

374010003 MOHD FAISAL Reap GN

374010004 HIFZAN JAVAID 1st Div 328

374010005 UMAR SHOIB Reap EO PO

374010006 ANZAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 295

374010007 IRTIZA ALI Distinc 370

374010008 YASIR AHMED 1st Div 312

374010009 INZAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 344

374010010 MOHD SOHIEL 1st Div 343

374010011 ABID HUSSAIN Reap PO

374010012 RASHID AHMED Reap PO

374010013 AQEEB JAVID KHAN 2nd Div 277

374010014 SHOIB AHMED Reap EO PO

374010015 IMRAN IQBAL 1st Div 330

374010016 NUZAIT IMTIAZ 1st Div 341

374010017 SHAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 319

374010018 SOBIA KOSSER 1st Div 324

374010019 MAIRA KOSAR 1st Div 348

374010020 SONIA ZAKIR 1st Div 355

374010021 SIMRANA IMTIAZ 1st Div 363

374010022 ASMA TABUSSAM 1st Div 311

374010023 NIGHAT FEROZE Distinc 371

374010024 FARZANA SAGHIR 1st Div 369

374010025 SAFRANA KOSSER 1st Div 322

374010026 SAMEHRA SAYAF 1st Div 322

374010027 SNOBER RUKHSAR 1st Div 299

374010028 MEHVESH SABA 1st Div 324

374010029 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 305

374010030 GHOUSIA 1st Div 363

374010031 MISBHA SULTAN 1st Div 369

374010032 SHANAZ AKHTER 1st Div 295

374010033 SAHIBA TABASSAM 1st Div 331

374010034 TABUSSAM NAZ 1st Div 344

374010035 FAMIDA KOSSER 1st Div 324

374010036 MEHNAZ KOSSER 1st Div 311

374010037 MUSKAAN 1st Div 344

374010038 SHAGUFTA NAZ 2nd Div 255

374010039 NIGHAT FARDOSE 2nd Div 269

374010040 NOREEN KOUSER 1st Div 325

374010041 NAZEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 283

374010042 ZOBIA TABASSAM 1st Div 321

374010043 MARYUM KEYANI 1st Div 338

374010044 AISHA SHAREEN CH Distinc 378

374010045 GUL AFSHAN 1st Div 306

374010046 MOHD HASIM 1st Div 316

374010047 MOHD MUSA AYAN 1st Div 328

374010048 ABID KAFEEL KHAN Reap PH CH BI PD

374010049 AADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 361

374010050 MOHD RAMZAN 1st Div 324

374010051 NOMAN UL HAQ 1st Div 348

374010052 MOHD NOMAN 1st Div 322

374010053 UMAR SOHAIL 1st Div 329

374010054 MOHAMMAD SAMMI Distinc 379

374010055 RAMZAN IQBAL 1st Div 332
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374010056 ADNAN KABIR 1st Div 328

374010057 ZAROOF AHMED 1st Div 315

374010058 GHULAM MUMTAZ 1st Div 313

374010059 SHARAZ AHMED Reap PD

374010060 MOHD SHADAB 1st Div 358

374010061 QUMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 296

374010062 QASID RASHID 1st Div 331

374010063 SHAHFASIL AHMED Reap PH CH

374010064 MUSHARAF 2nd Div 278

374010065 HAFIEZ UL REHMAN 1st Div 362

374010066 HABIB UL ISLAM Distinc 383

374010067 RAZA KHALID 1st Div 367

374010068 OMER TALIB Reap GN CH

374010069 NASAR ARAFAT 1st Div 301

374010070 SOHAIL SHAKEEL 1st Div 316

374010071 AHMED MUKHTAR 1st Div 304

374010072 AYAN BASHIR 1st Div 341

374010073 RAMZAN SADEEQ Reap PH BI

374010074 TAHIR AHMED 2nd Div 281

374010075 IRFAN QADRI Reap GN CH BI

374010076 USMAN ARSHAD 2nd Div 283

374010077 MOHD ARIF KHAN Reap GN PH CH BI

374010078 ANEES ALYAS 2nd Div 288

374010079 MOHD SAQIB MIR 1st Div 335

374010080 DANISH MAHMOOD 1st Div 321

374010081 MOHAMMAD SAJID 2nd Div 281

374010082 SHAFAQAT ALI 1st Div 303

374010083 AKHTER RAZA KHAN1st Div 306

374010084 MOHD ZAHID 1st Div 308

374010085 HAROON 1st Div 368

374010086 FARMAN QAYOOM 1st Div 350

374010087 YASAR SULAMAN 1st Div 343

374010088 MOHD AMIR KHAN 1st Div 300

374010089 NADEEM AHMED Distinc 372

374010090 WAHIES AHMED 1st Div 303

374010091 RIZWAN WAJAHID 1st Div 311

374010092 ABID SULTAN KHAN 1st Div 343

374010093 MOHD USMAN KHAN 1st Div 332

374010094 TOHEED AHMED 1st Div 343

374010095 MOHD IMRAN Reap GN

374010096 SOHAIL TANVEER Reap GN CH BI

374010097 AZAR IQBAL Reap GN CH

374010098 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 303

374010099 MUNAZZIR NASEEM 2nd Div 283

374010100 MAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

374010101 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 331

374010102 RAYAZ AHMED 1st Div 309

374010103 AYAZ AHMED Reap BI

374010104 FAYAZ AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

374010105 ANWAR MUJTABA 1st Div 296

374010106 INZAMAM UL HAQ Reap PH BI

374010107 FAISAL RAYAZ 1st Div 302

374010108 ARMAN ALI 2nd Div 290

374010109 MOHAMMAD QAIS Distinc 370

374010110 ASIF RAMZAN 1st Div 369

374010111 FAZAL REHMAN 1st Div 337

374010112 MOHAMMAD IRFAQ 1st Div 301

374010113 SAJID IQBAL Distinc 386

374010114 YASIR AMIN 1st Div 308

374010115 MOHD RAMZAN Reap GN CH BI

374010116 SAMI UL BASAR Distinc 425

374010117 AFNAN KHOKHAR 1st Div 350

374010118 SABA MIR 1st Div 326

374010119 NOREEN NAZ 1st Div 329

374010120 NOREEN FATIMA Reap CH BI

374010121 MOHAMMAD BILAL 1st Div 295

374010122 RIZWAN KABIR 1st Div 297

374010123 SONIA KOSSER 2nd Div 284

Govt Higher SecondarySchool Behrooti740001

374011000 SARISH AKRAM Reap GN PO

374011001 ZAIBA KOUSER Reap ED PO

374011002 TAMINA KOSSER Reap GN PO

374011003 SOBIA KOSSER 2nd Div 239

374011004 SAIKA KOUSER Reap ED

374011005 SAJDA KOSSER 2nd Div 289

374011006 MOHD ISRAN KHAN Reap GN UD ED PO

374011007 AMAR HANIEF Reap ED

374011008 MOHD MASOOM Reap GN UD ED PO

374011009 SHAROOM KHAN 2nd Div 271

374011010 MOHD INZAMAM Reap ED

374011011 ANEEZA KOSSER Reap UD PR PO

374011012 SANINA JAVID Distinc 375

374011013 SAIKA KOSSER Distinc 417

374011014 UZMA YOUNIS KHAN 2nd Div 285

374011015 IFZA PARVEEN 2nd Div 284

374011016 RIZWANA KOSSER Reap PH CH

374011017 SUMIRA KOUSER 2nd Div 292

374011018 TAIBA KOSSER Reap CH

374011019 BALQEES AKHTER Reap PH CH

374011020 FOZIA KOSSER 2nd Div 285

374011021 SADIA KOSSER Reap PH CH BI

374011022 SHAZEEBA AFTAB Distinc 447

374011023 ANJUM NASAR 1st Div 314

374011024 SABA HAMID 1st Div 310

374011025 RAZA AHMED KHAN Reap PH CH

374011026 MOHD PARVAZ Reap PH CH

374011027 MOHD SHAROZ 2nd Div 283

374011028 MOHAMMAD SHAID 2nd Div 281

374011029 MOHD AFREEZ 1st Div 332

374011030 HAROON YASEEN 1st Div 363

374011031 MOHD MUDSSAR 1st Div 314

Govt HSS Dhargloon740035

374011032 ISHRAT NAZ Reap UD GG

374011033 SHAHIEN AKHTER 1st Div 296

374011034 SAFRANA KOSSER 2nd Div 291

374011035 MEHREEN TABBSUM1st Div 313

374011036 AZIA PARVEEN 2nd Div 283

374011037 TAZEEM KOSSAR 1st Div 308

374011038 ROHIENA KHANAM Reap PH CH

374011039 RIZWANA KOUSER 1st Div 300

374011040 ANJUM SHAKOOR Reap PH CH

374011041 NAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 319

374011042 NAFEESA DASTOOR Distinc 392

374011043 SAIKA KOSSER 2nd Div 273

374011044 MOBINA 1st Div 350

374011045 NAYAB FEROZE 1st Div 340

374011046 SALMA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 311

374011047 SADIYA YOUSSIF 1st Div 339

374011048 UMERA TABBSUM Distinc 370

374011049 SOBIA KOSSER Reap PH CH

374011050 SHAKEELA KOSSER Reap CH ES

374011051 RAHEEMA KOSSAR Distinc 377

374011052 AMRINA MUSKAN 1st Div 351

374011053 SAMIRA ANJUM Distinc 398

374011054 SAMENA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 315

374011055 KOKIB IDREES 1st Div 350

374011056 RAFIA SHAHIEN 1st Div 312

374011057 MARYAM NAZ Reap GN PH CH BI

374011058 RUBIYA ANJUM 1st Div 365

374011059 SAYEEDA JABEEN 1st Div 347

374011060 KASHISH RAINA 1st Div 328
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374011061 SAMIRA KOSSER 2nd Div 292

374011062 MAHAVISH 1st Div 308

374011063 SAMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 340

374011064 MUSSRAIT NAZ 1st Div 296:AV  95

374011065 SHABNAM KOSSER 1st Div 369

374011066 SHANAZ KOSSER 1st Div 340

374011067 SALMA ANJUM 1st Div 337

374011068 MUSRAT KOSSER 1st Div 328

374011069 HASEENA JAVID 1st Div 362

374011070 FARDOSE KOUSER 1st Div 338

374011071 SONIA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 351

374011072 TABASSUM AYAZ 1st Div 327

374011073 SAMREEN KOSSER 2nd Div 277

374011074 IRAM SABA Reap PD:AV  87

Pinewood School Hamirpur Balakote Poonch740058

374011075 SAJIDA TABBSUM Reap PO

374011076 SADIA TABBSUM 1st Div 317

374011077 ABIDA MUSKAN 1st Div 310

374011078 WAQAR YOUNIS Reap PO

374011079 FARZANA KOSSER 1st Div 326

374011080 HAROON NASAR Reap UD

374011081 NOREEN KOSSER 1st Div 297

374011082 NASAR SHARAZI Reap UD PO ES

374011083 AMREEN KOSSER Reap UD

374011084 MUSKAN NAZ Reap GN UD PO

374011085 ZAINIB KOSSER Reap ES

374011086 MEHREEN MAHFOOZ2nd Div 292

374011087 MAHIREEN 1st Div 305

374011088 MOHD ZIA UR Reap UD PO ES

374011089 AMREEN KOSSER Reap UD

374011090 SHAISTA PERVAIZ 2nd Div 276

374011091 RIZWAN GHAYAS Reap PH BI ES

374011092 SOBIA NASEEM Reap PH CH

374011093 MOHD SHARAZ Reap PH

374011094 RUKHSANA QADRI Reap PH

374011095 NAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 364

374011096 NOSHEEN SABHA 1st Div 329

374011097 SAQIB RAZA KHAN Reap PH

374011098 MOHD YASAR KHAN Reap PH

374011099 MOHD SARESH Reap PH ES

374011100 AHSAN UL HAQ Reap PH

374011101 BILAL AHMED KHAN 1st Div 345

374011102 IFZAN UL HAQ 1st Div 321

374011103 SOHAIL ALYAS Reap GN PH BI

374011104 AMAN ULLAH KHAN Reap GN PH

374011105 KAMRAN AHMED Reap PH ES

374011106 IMRAN ARSHAD Reap PH

374011107 ARZOO NASSAR 1st Div 312

374011108 REHAN AHMED Reap PH

374011109 SAQIB UL HASSAN Reap PH

374011110 RAHOOF SARFRAZ Reap PH

374011111 TAHSEEN SARFRAZ Reap PH

374011112 MOHD RAMZAN Reap GN PH

374011113 NOHIB KHAN 2nd Div 265

374011114 SABIA KOUSER 2nd Div 284

374011115 AMBREEN MUSHTAQ1st Div 297

374011116 HAROON AHMED 1st Div 298

374011117 WAJID ALI KHAN Reap GN PH

374011118 ZAFFRAN MUSTAFA Reap PH

374011119 MOHD BILAL Reap PH

374011120 KAINAT FARIED 1st Div 342

374011121 MOHD KAFEEL Reap GN PH

Govt HSS Bhatadurian740037

374012000 SHAZAIB RAZA Reap GN UD HY

374012001 SAJID ALI Reap HY

374012002 ABDUL RAHMAN 2nd Div 278

374012003 RASHAD ALI 1st Div 306

374012004 RAYASAT ALI Reap HY

374012005 MAHFOOZ AHMED 1st Div 319

374012006 MOHD ZAFEER 1st Div 319

374012007 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 351

374012008 ZAFRAN MAJEED 2nd Div 276

374012009 SARFERAZ AHMED 2nd Div 271

374012010 SHARIZ KHAN Reap GN EO

374012011 SHOIB AKHTER Reap GN

374012012 WAQAR YOUNIS 1st Div 333

374012013 USMAN KHAN 1st Div 333

374012014 ANEES AZIZ 1st Div 332

374012015 SOHEEB AKHTER 1st Div 311

374012016 ABBU AQUIB 2nd Div 283

374012017 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 299

374012018 MOHD YASEEN Distinc 372

374012019 FAZOOR KHAN 1st Div 324

374012020 MANARAS HUSSAIN 2nd Div 273

374012021 NIAZ AHMED 1st Div 330

374012022 QAMMAR SHAZAD 1st Div 320

374012023 ZAHEER ABASS 1st Div 305

374012024 SAQIB RAFIQ 2nd Div 272

374012025 UMMER ABASS 2nd Div 285

374012026 ABASS ALI 1st Div 324

374012027 VIKRANT SYAL 1st Div 354

374012028 SAJID ALI Reap UD SO

374012029 SAJID ALI 1st Div 311

374012030 ALTAF AHMED 2nd Div 292

374012031 AYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 281

374012032 NAZAQAT ALI Reap GN UD

374012033 ZAHID IRSHAD Reap GN UD PD

374012034 MOHD KASHIF 1st Div 352

374012035 MOHD WARIS 2nd Div 254

374012036 ABRAR AHMED 2nd Div 264

374012037 ZAHIDA BEGUM 2nd Div 284

374012038 KOUSER BANO 2nd Div 262

374012039 KHALIDA BEGUM 2nd Div 273

374012040 MANAZ AKHTER 1st Div 298

374012041 ROFEEN KOSSER Reap EO

374012042 SAHIKA KOUSER Reap GN SO

374012043 MOHD TOHIB KHAN 1st Div 358

374012044 SAKINDAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 313

374012045 MEHTAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 359

374012046 NAQEEB UL 1st Div 340

374012047 ZAHEER ABASS Reap PH

374012048 TOHEED AHMED Distinc 399

374012049 MOHAMMAD ATTIQ Distinc 440

374012050 MOHD SONIEL KHAN 1st Div 336

374012051 RAJA IMRAN SHAFIQ1st Div 329

374012052 SHOAIB SIKANDER 1st Div 350

374012053 AHSAN UL HAQ Distinc 397

374012054 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 346

374012055 ANJUM MAJEED 1st Div 344

374012056 MOHD HAMZA 1st Div 311

374012057 FAIZAN 1st Div 319

374012058 SAQUIB RASHID 1st Div 359

374012059 LARIAB QURESH Distinc 388

374012060 WASEEM AKRAM 2nd Div 270

374012061 SAMI ULLAH KHAN 2nd Div 281

374012062 SOHAN ALI 1st Div 334

374012063 GHULAM MURTAZA Reap PH CH BI

374012064 MAHROOZ RAYAZ 1st Div 323

374012065 MOHD ASIF Distinc 418

374012066 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 342

374012067 MOHD SAJID 2nd Div 284
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374012068 TANZEER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

374012069 ALYAS AHMED 1st Div 360

374012070 ADNAN KHAN 2nd Div 291

374012071 ZAHIR ABASS Reap CH BI

374012072 ADNAN ZULIFQAR Distinc 409

374012073 ZULFIQAR PASWAL 1st Div 304

374012074 BADAL HAYAN Reap PH

374012075 ISRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

374012076 NAZAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

374012077 AHMED RAZA 1st Div 330

374012078 SOHAIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 361

374012079 TOSEEF AHMED Distinc 384

374012080 ABDUL SHAHID 2nd Div 288

374012081 SHOAIB HANIEF 1st Div 348

374012082 MURTAZA AHMED 1st Div 339

374012083 DANISH MAHMOOD 1st Div 305

374012084 SOHIL SAFEED 1st Div 311

374012085 SAFIAN SAYEED Reap GN

374012086 MOHAMMAD ATIF 1st Div 302

374012087 FASIL AYOUB 2nd Div 289

374012088 ZEESHAN MAHROOF Distinc 391

374012089 RAHAT ALI 1st Div 330

374012090 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 316

374012091 ADNAN ABID Reap GN PH

374012092 MOHD MUBASHAR 2nd Div 291

374012093 MOHD IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 297

374012094 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 318

374012095 ABID KHAN 1st Div 313

374012096 KADIL RASHID 1st Div 318

374012097 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 304

374012098 DANISH ALI 2nd Div 292

374012099 MASOOD NISAR Distinc 376

374012100 ZEESHAN UL HAQ 1st Div 361

374012101 AQIB JAVED KHAN 1st Div 340

374012102 MOHD YASER 1st Div 312

374012103 IMRAN SAGHIR 1st Div 305

374012104 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 324

374012105 SAJID ALI 1st Div 337

374012106 NAZAQIT 1st Div 327

374012107 ZULAFKAR AHMED 2nd Div 288

374012108 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

374012109 USMAN ALI 1st Div 299

374012110 ZAHID QAYOOM 2nd Div 275

374012111 TARIQ MAHMOOD 1st Div 367

374012112 ASHIQ ALI 1st Div 332

374012113 DANISH MUMTAZ 1st Div 303

374012114 NAZMA CHOUDHARYReap PH CH BI

374013000 YASMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 281

374013001 MARYAM RAZAQ Failed

374013002 IRAM KHATOON 1st Div 324

374013003 MESBHA Distinc 385

374013004 MARYUM KOSER 1st Div 306

374013005 ATYA KOSER 1st Div 301

374013006 RUKHSANA KOSER 1st Div 312

374013007 MEHREEN KOSER 2nd Div 290

374013008 NUSRAT TABASSUM 1st Div 316

374013009 TABASUM 1st Div 310

374013010 IFREEN KOSER 1st Div 327

374013011 SONIA TABASSUM 1st Div 339

374013012 MISBA IRAM 2nd Div 278

374013013 TOHIBA KOSER 1st Div 307

374013014 IRAM SHAZADI 2nd Div 288

374013015 NAYEEM KOSSER 2nd Div 285

374013016 SHAFIA NASEER 1st Div 304

374013017 IRAM SABA 1st Div 329

374013018 TAYABA KOSER 2nd Div 276

374013019 NAZIA KOUSER Reap HY

374013020 SAMINA ZAFFER Reap HY

374013021 SHAGUFTA BEGUM 2nd Div 252

374013022 ZORA BEGUM 1st Div 312

374013023 AZRA KHATOON 1st Div 304

374013024 SOHIBA RAFIQ 2nd Div 267

374013025 ZULIFQAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

374013026 MOHAMMAD AFTAB Reap GN SO HY

374013027 MOHD NADEEM Reap GN SO GG HY

374013028 FOZIA KOSER 1st Div 310

374013029 SALMAN KHAN 1st Div 339

374013030 FAISAL SHAFIQ Distinc 390

374013031 YASEEN AHMED 1st Div 335

374013032 SOHIL KHAN 2nd Div 280

374013033 QUANAIN TARIQ 1st Div 322

374013034 MOHD AYAZ 1st Div 309

374013035 ADIL BASHIR 2nd Div 267

374013036 ANEES AHMED 2nd Div 294

374013037 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 303

374013038 ANJUM KOUSSER 1st Div 331

374013039 ASRAT SALEEM 1st Div 347

374013040 SANIA JAGIL 1st Div 347

374013041 SAFIA KOSER 1st Div 366

374013042 NARGIS ITHFAQ Distinc 400

374013043 ZOIA KHANAM Distinc 387

374013044 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 268

374013045 ABIDA KOUSER 2nd Div 283

374013046 SALMA KOSER Reap PH

374013047 FEZA ARAS 1st Div 339

374013048 GULBADAN 1st Div 303

374013049 ZABIA NAZ Reap PH

374013050 MAHJBEEN KOSAR 1st Div 327

374013051 SEERAT NIYAZ 1st Div 295

374013052 SNOBER PARVAIZ Distinc 384

374013053 SAIMA CHOUDHARY Distinc 386

374013054 MARYA SABA 1st Div 312

374013055 KHALDA PARVEEN 1st Div 299

374013056 ZAIQA KOSER 1st Div 327

374013057 SONIA CHOUDHARY Reap PH

374013058 TAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 332

374013059 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 367

374013060 TABASUM 1st Div 366

374013061 ROBIA NAZ 1st Div 343

374013062 ALIYA SULTANA 1st Div 344

374013063 RUBINA KOSER 1st Div 321

374013064 MARYAM 1st Div 319

374013065 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 329

374013066 MAVISH FATIMA 1st Div 330

374013067 SADHIA KOSAR 1st Div 321

374013068 GHONSIA KHATOON 2nd Div 288

374013069 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 326

374013070 SAHARA ZABIR Distinc 371

374013071 SAMARA ASLAM 1st Div 319

374013072 MEHVISH PARVEEN 1st Div 304

374013073 MISBA JHANGIR 1st Div 315

374013074 DANISH KOSER 1st Div 299

374013075 KAHKSHAN RAVAIZ 1st Div 353

374013076 ANISA KOSSER 1st Div 325

374013077 RAHISA NAZ Distinc 384

374013078 KALSOOM AKHTER 1st Div 310

374013079 TABASUM KOUSER 1st Div 312

374013080 SAMEENA KOUSER 1st Div 366

374013081 SHABANA BASHIR 1st Div 310

374013082 MARIUM Distinc 403

374013083 NISBA BABAR 1st Div 366

374013084 SAMINA KOSER 1st Div 338

374013085 IFRA KHAN Distinc 382

374013086 NAZMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 337

374013087 ZOHIA KHANUM 1st Div 368
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374013088 TABIYA KOSER 1st Div 338

374013089 ABIDA NAZIR 1st Div 360

374013090 RABIA JAMIL 1st Div 342

374013091 SHASTA TABASSUM Distinc 392

374013092 NAHYLA SHABIR Distinc 386

374013093 IFRA FAREED 1st Div 308

374013094 IQRA IBRAR 1st Div 345

374013095 TAHIBA KOSER 1st Div 339

374013096 AFSANA KOSER Distinc 379

374013097 AVANTIKA SEHGAL Distinc 454

374013098 YASMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 348

374013099 SONIA KOSER 1st Div 338

374013100 KHALDA PARVEEN 1st Div 300

374013101 TABISH 1st Div 349

374013102 TAHIRA KOSER 1st Div 324

374013103 RUBINA KOSER 1st Div 323

374013104 QUDSIA IBRAR 1st Div 361

374013105 ANDLEEM KOUSER 1st Div 319

374013106 TAHIRA KOSER 1st Div 359

374013107 GUZALA KOSER 1st Div 320

374013108 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 336

374013109 SOFIA ARSHAD 1st Div 332

374013110 SANIA SAGEER 1st Div 336

374013111 MANAZ AKHTER 1st Div 314

374013112 MUSTANZAR Reap PH CH

374013113 WASEEM AKRAM 2nd Div 273

Govt HSS Mohri Gursai740038

374014000 ASMA BEGUM 1st Div 321

374014001 GULSHAN BUKHARI 2nd Div 282

374014002 SHOKEEN ZAHRA Reap UD ED

374014003 ASHINA KOUSER 1st Div 308

374014004 AFSANA TANVEER 1st Div 339

374014005 MUSKAN KOUSER 1st Div 326

374014006 QAMAR KHATOON Distinc 396

374014007 ZARA KOUSER 1st Div 361

374014008 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 379

374014009 REZWANA KOUSAR 1st Div 306

374014010 RABIA KOUSER Reap ED

374014011 MEHVISH KHANAM 1st Div 310

374014012 NAZMA KOSER 1st Div 341

374014013 IRAM FATIMA 1st Div 303

374014014 SADAF JAFRI 1st Div 344

374014015 SAYEDA FATIMA 1st Div 331

374014016 MOHSIN MEHDI 1st Div 350

374014017 SAJID IQBAL 1st Div 347

374014018 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap ED

374014019 SAJID ALI 1st Div 321

374014020 ZAFFAR ABBAS Reap UD

374014021 ADIL ALI 2nd Div 273

374014022 MOHD NAZAM Reap UD ED

374014023 SHABAZ ALI Reap UD

374014024 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap ED

374014025 FAIZAN ALI 1st Div 323

374014026 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 328

374014027 SAQIB KAMAL 2nd Div 254

374014028 GULZAIB FATIMA 1st Div 301

374014029 AZHAR ALI Reap ED

374014030 ZAHAIR ABBAS 2nd Div 278

374014031 WASEEM AKRAM Reap ED

374014032 NADEEM RAZAQ Reap UD IP

374014033 AMNA KOSSER 2nd Div 283

374014034 AHTESHAM ALI Reap CS

374014035 JAHANGEER AHMED 2nd Div 285

374014036 MOHD ZABAIR Reap GN UD

374014037 SOHAIL ABBAS Reap UD ED

374014038 WASEEM AHMED Reap ED

374014039 FESAR MEHMOOD Reap UD ED

374014040 SUMARA FATIMA 1st Div 369:IV  96

374014041 SAHIRA SHABNAM 1st Div 355

374014042 IQRA KAZMI Distinc 388

374014043 ZIYIA MIRZA Reap PH

374014044 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 356

374014045 SAMAIRA BATOOL Distinc 414

374014046 TATHEER FATIMA 1st Div 347

374014047 SHAGUFTA KOUSER Reap PH

374014048 ZAHIDA ISHTIAQ Distinc 446

374014049 FARHAT ZAHRA Distinc 412

374014050 NARGAS BUKHARI Reap PH

374014051 AYLA AEJAZ 1st Div 369

374014052 FARWA JAFARI Distinc 386

374014053 MAZIA PATHAN Distinc 384

374014054 QAMMAR UN NISA Distinc 391

374014055 MARYAM BEGUM 1st Div 352

374014056 FARZANA MUMTAZ Distinc 385

374014057 MARYIUM NISA 1st Div 334

374014058 SULTANA TARIQ 1st Div 365

374014059 SYEDA KHUSHBOO Distinc 388

374014060 SHABEEH ZAHRA Distinc 382

374014061 SADIQA BATOOL 1st Div 311

374014062 RIZWANA KOUSER Distinc 393

374014063 SADIA KOUSAR Distinc 389

374014064 ISMAT MEHDI 1st Div 330

374014065 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 328

374014066 AYAN ALI 1st Div 358

374014067 BILAWAL ZAHID Reap PH

374014068 QULAB JAFRI Reap PH

374014069 SYED ZEESHAN Distinc 429

374014070 MOHD SAQIB Distinc 371

374014071 IMRAN HAIDER Reap PH

374014072 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 310

374014073 ABID ALI 2nd Div 275

374014074 SHOAIB ALI Reap PH CH

374014075 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 310

374014076 SAYEED ANJUM 1st Div 304

374014077 UMAR NIAZ 1st Div 337

374014078 HUSNAIN ALI SHAH 1st Div 357

374014079 AQIB BUKHARI 1st Div 337

374014080 ADEL TANVEER 1st Div 312:IV  82

374014081 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 347

374014082 SOHIB KHAN 1st Div 300

374014083 SOHAIL KHAN Reap PH

374014084 MASOOD AHMED 1st Div 297

374014085 MOHD RIZWAN 1st Div 367

374014086 REHAN HAIDER 1st Div 334

374014087 SULTAN ABBAS Distinc 378

374014088 SOHAIL Distinc 385

374014089 AWAIS GORSI Reap PH

374014090 SAYED ALI SINWAN 1st Div 360

374014091 SHERAZ AHMED 1st Div 303

374014092 MURTAZA ALI JAFRI Reap GN PH

374014093 MUHAMMAD MAHDI 1st Div 368

374014094 SYED KAMRAN ALI 1st Div 318

374014095 AMAR SOHAIL Reap PH

Govt HSS Harni740039

374015000 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 289

374015001 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 312

374015002 ADIL SHAH Distinc 373

374015003 AIRSLAN BARWAL 1st Div 324

374015004 AMAR SOHAIL 1st Div 347

374015005 MEHTAB ALI SHAH 1st Div 325

374015006 MOHEEZ ALI KHAN 1st Div 357
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374015007 MUSTAFA ALI Reap GN

374015008 MUSTAFA KHAN Reap SO ED

374015009 NOOR UL AMIN 1st Div 321

374015010 RIZWAN Reap SO

374015011 TAHIR AYOUB Reap SO

374015012 UMAR RAZA 2nd Div 282

374015013 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap ED

374015014 IRFAN HAIDER 1st Div 353

374015015 KAMRAN SALEEM Reap SO

374015016 MUDDASIR ALI 1st Div 327

374015017 RUHEED AHMED Reap GN SO PO

374015018 ASIF KHAN 2nd Div 291

374015019 SOBIA FAROOQ 1st Div 301

374015020 WASEEM AHMED 1st Div 316

374015021 IMRAN FAROOQ 1st Div 341

374015022 ABRAR AHMED Distinc 388

374015023 ADIL HAFEEZ 1st Div 357

374015024 ADIL TANVEER 1st Div 338

374015025 ADNAN ALI 1st Div 352

374015026 AMMAR AIJAZI 1st Div 327

374015027 ARIEF MAHMOOD 1st Div 337

374015028 ARJUN SHARMA Reap GN

374015029 IMRAN QAYOOM 1st Div 330

374015030 ATEEB ZAFIR KHAN 1st Div 335

374015031 IRFAN AHMED Distinc 412

374015032 AZHAR MASOOD 1st Div 340

374015033 FARHAN AHMED 1st Div 354

374015034 FARZAN AHMED 1st Div 365

374015035 IRFAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 312

374015036 HAMID FURQAN Distinc 418

374015037 HAMZA KHAN Distinc 372

374015038 IFTISHAM ALI KHAN 1st Div 316

374015039 IRFAN MUSHTAQ 1st Div 351

374015040 KAMRAN ALI IMRAN 1st Div 349

374015041 KHADA BAKSH 1st Div 338

374015042 RIZWAN ALI Distinc 373

374015043 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

374015044 SAMEER KHAN 1st Div 343

374015045 SAYED JOHAR Distinc 418

374015046 MIRZA FIZAN 1st Div 330

374015047 SADAM HUSSAIN Distinc 388

374015048 MOHD ABBAS KHAN 1st Div 346

374015049 SAYED ADIL 1st Div 350

374015050 MOHD ADIL KHAN Distinc 375

374015051 SHAHID ALI 1st Div 346

374015052 IMRAN KHURSHEED 1st Div 340

374015053 MOHD JAMEEL 1st Div 322

374015054 MOHD MAJID 1st Div 328

374015055 SHAMSHIR AZAM 1st Div 331

374015056 MOHD UMAR 1st Div 357

374015057 MOHD WASID KHAN 1st Div 322

374015058 SHARAIZ SHAFAIT 1st Div 357

374015059 SHOAIB KHAN Reap CH BI

374015060 OWAIS CHOUDHARY 1st Div 356

374015061 SHOIB ABASS Distinc 426

374015062 QAMMAR SHABIR 1st Div 331

374015063 RIZWAN ALI 1st Div 362

374015064 SHOIB KHAN 1st Div 341

374015065 SHOIEB JAHANGIR 1st Div 337

374015066 SOHAIL ABBAS 1st Div 360

374015067 SOHAIL AYAZ 1st Div 350

374015068 SOHIL AHMED 1st Div 315

374015069 SOHIL ZULFQAR Distinc 389

374015070 SOIEB MIR 1st Div 328

374015071 TARIQ MEHMOOD 1st Div 348

374015072 TOHIED KHAN 1st Div 334

374015073 MOHD FAHIEM KHANDistinc 389

374015074 RASHID ADNAN 1st Div 363

374015075 SAHIL ANJUM KHAN 1st Div 344

374015076 TOSEEF AHMED 1st Div 322

374015077 TOSIF AHMED KHAN 1st Div 336

374015078 WASIB KHAN 1st Div 326

374015079 ZAFEER AHMED 1st Div 328

374015080 ZEESHAN KHAN 1st Div 365

374015081 ZEESHAN NISAR 1st Div 361

374015082 TALAT MEHMOOD Distinc 448

374015083 ABDUL GHUFFAR 1st Div 356

374015084 HAROON ALI 1st Div 329

374015085 MURTAZA KHAN 1st Div 340

374015086 SAHIL KHAN 1st Div 331

374015087 SAQUIB RAZA 1st Div 361

374015088 WAJID ALI 1st Div 346

374015089 ZULFIQAR ALI 1st Div 361

374015090 ABDUL RAHIM 1st Div 369

374015091 AQIB JAHANGIR 1st Div 326

374015092 FAIZAN AHMED 1st Div 343

374015093 FRAZ AHMED 1st Div 348

374015094 SMOHIT GUPTA 1st Div 338

374015095 GHULAM MURTAZA Distinc 406

374015096 INZAMAM UL HAQ 1st Div 369

374015097 MOHAMMED 1st Div 344

374015098 MOHD FAYAZ Distinc 396

374015099 NASAR JAMSHAD 1st Div 347

374015100 RAZA MAHROOF 1st Div 367

374015101 REHAN ALI 1st Div 356

374015102 SALEEM AHMED 1st Div 334

374015103 SHAIL AFTAB Distinc 397

374015104 TOHEED UMMER 1st Div 362

374015105 USMAN AHMED Distinc 374

374015106 ARFAQ AHMED 1st Div 325

374015107 GHULAM MURTAZA 1st Div 320

374015108 HAROON RAFIQ 1st Div 331

374015109 MAJID RASHID 1st Div 332

374015110 MOHD ISRAR Distinc 421

374015111 MOHD KAMRAN 1st Div 350

374015112 MOHD ZAKI KHAN 1st Div 352

374015113 QASID ALI 1st Div 338

374015114 MOHD DANISH KHANDistinc 384

374015115 ZAHID KHAN 1st Div 366

374015116 ABU REHAN NAZISH Distinc 441

374015117 IBRAR RAZAQ 1st Div 366

374015118 SULTANA KOUSER 1st Div 332

374016000 MUSRAT NAZ Distinc 386

374016001 RIFAT NAZ 1st Div 304

374016002 SOBIA KOUSAR Reap SO

374016003 TEHREZ ANJUM 1st Div 354

374016004 UZMA RAQEEB 1st Div 325

374016005 RAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 316

374016006 IRAM FATIMA Distinc 395

374016007 MARYUM KOUSER Distinc 373

374016008 MISBAH KOSER 1st Div 329

374016009 MUSKAN TABASSUM1st Div 340

374016010 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 326

374016011 SADIA JAVID 1st Div 344

374016012 SHAISTA ANJUM 1st Div 362

374016013 SOBIA ZAREEN 1st Div 353

374016014 UZMA KOSER 1st Div 359

374016015 NUSRAT FARIED Reap SO

374016016 ZOHRA NASEER 1st Div 362

374016017 ADEEQA ANJAM 1st Div 344

374016018 AFSANA ZABIR Distinc 398

374016019 AKSHANA KOUSER Distinc 372

374016020 ALIA KOUSER 1st Div 354

374016021 AREEBA BATOOL Distinc 381

374016022 ARZOO RAFTAR 1st Div 365
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374016023 ATIKA KOUSER Distinc 403

374016024 BISMAH KOUSER Distinc 372

374016025 FARDOUS KOUSER Distinc 403

374016026 IRAM SABHA Distinc 380

374016027 IRFANA KOUSER 1st Div 353

374016028 MARYAM KOSER 1st Div 352

374016029 MAHKSANA Distinc 386

374016030 AABRU JAVAID Distinc 444

374016031 NARGIS RAIZ Distinc 400

374016032 NASREEN FATIMA Reap GN

374016033 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 372

374016034 ROHINA NAZ 1st Div 359

374016035 SABHA SHAHREEN Distinc 371

374016036 SAHRISH AKHLAQ Distinc 414

374016037 SANUM KOUSER 1st Div 323

374016038 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 345

374016039 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 357

374016040 SHAHIEN AKHTER 1st Div 348

374016041 TAHIRA FAZAL 1st Div 299

374016042 UZMA SHAHEEN Distinc 426

374016043 ZAHIRA KHATOON 1st Div 353

374016044 ATEEKA MAHFOOZ 1st Div 317

374016045 IRFANA MASARIT Distinc 408

374016046 RIFAT FERDOUS Distinc 387

374016047 ROBINA KOUSER 1st Div 338

374016048 UZMA SANAM 1st Div 306

374016049 SADIA SAYAF 1st Div 361

374016050 ARIYA TABASSUM Distinc 374

374016051 FIZA KHANAM 1st Div 324

374016052 MUSKAN NASEEM 1st Div 324

374016053 ISHRAT NAZ 1st Div 329

374016054 MAHREEN FIYAZ 1st Div 367

374016055 NABILA KOUSER 1st Div 358

374016056 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 369

374016057 NAZMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 327

374016058 ROZIA KOUSER Distinc 372

374016059 SARISH MANHAS 1st Div 362

374016060 SANAM KOUSER 1st Div 314

374016061 AASHYIA NASAR 1st Div 347

374016062 FIZA SHAFIQ 1st Div 358

374016063 SAREEN ZAKIR Distinc 402

374016064 ASIYA TABUSUM 1st Div 343

374016065 HADIYA ZEHRA Distinc 400

374016066 SAYEDA SAJIDA 1st Div 350

374016067 FAHIEZA JAVID 1st Div 361

374016068 ZAHIRA JABEEN 1st Div 336

374016069 AMBAR AFSHAN Distinc 428

374016070 HASEENA MUSKAN 1st Div 366

374016071 SARA MASROOR 1st Div 367

374016072 ZOIA ZAFFAR Distinc 429

374016073 RABIA KOSER 1st Div 337

374016074 SOBIA TABASSUM 1st Div 335

374016075 NAZMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 344

374016076 ARIBA KOUSER Distinc 396

374016077 AFSANA KOUSAR 1st Div 339

374016078 RUKHSAR KOUSAR 1st Div 333

374016079 FARZANA AZIZ 1st Div 328

374016080 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 347

374016081 RIFAT PARVEEN 1st Div 351

374016082 NAHIDA MANHAS 1st Div 351

374016083 IRFANA KOUSER Distinc 370

374016084 INSHA KHANAM 1st Div 357

374016085 SAMARA SARFARAZ Distinc 370

374016086 MUSKAN BASHARAT1st Div 363

374016087 ZAHIDA KOSAR 1st Div 331

374016088 ISHRAT SALEEM Distinc 379

374016089 SAYEDA ZAFFAR UN Distinc 380

374016090 SOZIA ZAHIR Distinc 376

374016091 TUIBA YOUSAF 1st Div 362

374016092 MEHROZE FAROOQ 1st Div 362

374016093 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 364

Public Education Trust Harni HSS740047

374016094 OWAIS SAGHIER 1st Div 355

374016095 SABA YOUSAF Distinc 432

374016096 RIZWANA Distinc 419

374016097 HEENA MANHAS Distinc 394

374016098 URFAN FATIMA 1st Div 336

GModel HSS Ramban770030

377000000 MUNISH SINGH Reap HY PO

377000001 AAQUIB JAVID 1st Div 317

377000002 MOHD AWAIS 1st Div 345

377000003 MOHD TAHIR Distinc 385

377000004 AQUIB YOUSUF 1st Div 348

377000005 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 347

377000006 SAQUIB MUSHTAQ Reap HY PO

377000007 ZAHID NAWAZ Distinc 421

377000008 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 295

377000009 RAJESH SINGH Reap HN

377000010 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 356

377000011 VIRANT SINGH 2nd Div 286

377000012 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 280

377000013 MOHD AAHIL Reap HY PO

377000014 BABAR SHARIEF Reap HY

377000015 NOKI RAJ 1st Div 319

377000016 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 289

377000017 FULLAIL SINGH 1st Div 311

377000018 KAMRAN HAIDER Reap EO HY

377000019 SAQIB NAZIR Distinc 406

377000020 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 340

377000021 KULJEET SINGH Distinc 407

377000022 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 344

377000023 PARSHOTAM SINGH Reap GN HN PO

377000024 TANISH GUPTA Distinc 443

377000025 RAHIL KUMAR Reap MH

377000026 AKSHAY BHUTYAL 2nd Div 291

377000027 TANISH NAGAR 1st Div 314

377000028 RANJEET Reap PD

377000029 ANGAD SINGH Failed

377000030 ANKESH SINGH Reap MH SS

377000031 AJEET SINGH Reap EO HY PO PD

377000032 MOHD MUSTAFA Reap GN EO HY PO

377000033 SUMIT SINGH Reap UD HY PD

377000034 AMRESH SINGH Reap GN HY PO

377000035 YASHPAL SINGH Reap GN HN PD

377000036 MANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 263

377000037 MUQSOOD AHMED Reap GN

377000038 SAMMI TANVEER Reap GN HY PD

377000039 JIGER SINGH Reap EO PO PD

377000040 IERAN AHMED Failed

377000041 PINKU SHARMA Reap GN EO PO

377000042 ABID KATOCH 2nd Div 278

377000043 KARAN SINGH Reap GN EO SS

377000044 RAJVEER MEHRA Reap GN HN PD

377000045 AKASH SINGH Reap GN HN

377000046 SACHIN SINGH Reap HN HY PO

377000047 AKHIL MANYAL Reap HN HY PO

377000048 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 250

377000049 MAYOUR AFZAL Reap GN PO

377000050 TANUSH SINGH Reap HN HY PO PD

377000051 YASHPAL SINGH Reap GN EO HY PD

377000052 VISHAL KUMAR Reap EO MH IV

377000053 ANIRUDH GUPTA Distinc 383
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377000054 RAGHAV KHAJURIA Distinc 387

377000055 ABISHAKE Reap PH

377000056 RUDER DEV SINGH 1st Div 347

377000057 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 336

377000058 VICKEY SINGH 1st Div 304

377000059 MUZAFFAR HUSSAINReap PH

377000060 TAHIR REHMAN 2nd Div 273

377000061 TULAK CHAND Reap PH

377000062 K P SINGH Reap PH MH BI

377000063 WASEEM AHMED Reap GN PH CH

377000064 SAMARPAN Reap PH CH BI

377000065 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

377000066 BASIT SHAHEEN Reap PH PD

377000067 MOHD ALTAF Distinc 439

377000068 AKIL ZAHEER 1st Div 342

377000069 ANKIT RANA Reap PH

377000070 ROHIT SINGH Reap PH

377000071 AKHIL SINGH 1st Div 342

377000072 ZAHEER ABBAS 1st Div 369

377000073 TOWHEED RATHER 1st Div 300

377000074 SACHIN SINGH Distinc 410

377000075 RAKESH SINGH 2nd Div 270

377000076 ASIF BASHIR NAIK 1st Div 358

377000077 SAMEER AHMED 2nd Div 284

377000078 VEVAN SADOTRA 1st Div 352

377000079 MUBASHER AHMED Distinc 402

377000080 MURAD IQBAL 1st Div 307

377000081 AYOUSH SINGH Distinc 377

377000082 HASEEB Reap PH BI

377000083 PANKAJ SLATHIA Reap PH CH BI IV

377000084 SHOBIT MANHAS Reap PH MH

377000085 VIKRANT SINGH 1st Div 315

377000086 JUNAID UL HASSAN 1st Div 361

377000087 ZAHID GAZANFAR Reap PH CH MH SS

377000088 YASSAR AHMED Reap PH CH PD

377000089 SHAHID NOWSHAD Reap GN PH CH PD

377000090 ARSALAAN AHMED Reap GN PH CH

377000091 IRFAN AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

377000092 MOHD SAQIB Reap CH

377000093 ABRAR HAFIZ GANI Reap PH BI

377000094 ADIT SINGH Reap PH CH BI

377000095 ISHFAQ AHMED Reap PH CH

377000096 MUTHSSAR MASRAT Reap PH

377000097 UMAR SHAFIQ Reap PH

377000098 RITIK SINGH Reap PH CH MH

377000099 SOHAN SINGH Reap PH CH BI

377000100 UJWAL SINGH 1st Div 307

377000101 MOHD UMAR Reap PH CH

377000102 AJAY KUMAR Reap CH BI

377000103 MUDASIR FAROOQ 1st Div 305

377000104 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 328

377000105 VARINDER SINGH Failed

377000106 KULWANT SINGH Reap PH CH

377000107 SOURAV SINGH Reap PH CH

377000108 NIRMAL SINGH Reap PH CH

377000109 FAHEEM-UR-REHMA Distinc 402

377000110 RYTHEM SINGH Reap PH CH MH

377000111 ADIL SHARIEF Reap PH CH

377000112 SACHIN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

377000113 RAJINDER SINGH Reap PH CH

377000114 FAYAZ AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

377000115 RANDHIR SINGH Reap PH CH

377000116 HANAN LATIEF WANIReap PH CH BI IV

377000117 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH CH

377000118 ARSHDEEP BALWAL Failed

377000119 ARVIND SINGH Reap PH CH MH

377000120 TALIB HUSSAIN Failed

377000121 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH BI PD

377000122 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap PH CH MH

377000123 AJAY KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

377000124 ANIL SINGH 2nd Div 275

377000125 PALVI SANGTRASH Reap PH BI PD

377000126 MONIKA RANI Reap PH

377000127 MOHD SHARIB LONE Reap PH CH PD

377000128 WASIM AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

377001000 MUSSARAT BANOO 1st Div 333

377001001 SHAHIDA BANOO Reap HY PD

377001002 SHIVANI DEVI Reap GN EO PO PD

377001003 BANDANA DEVI Failed

377001004 MEHAK MEHNOOR 1st Div 298

377001005 SHEETAL DEVI Reap GN HN HY PO

377001006 MANAKSHI DEVI Reap PO PD

377001007 NITIKA CHIB Reap EO MH

377001008 POOJA DEVI Reap GN HY PD

377001009 SHRUTI DEVI Reap EO PO

377001010 VERSHA DEVI Reap GN HY PO

377001011 SOBIA AKHTER Reap PO PD

377001012 BEENA DEVI Failed

377001013 SANIYA BANOO 2nd Div 268

377001014 ROHI JAAN 1st Div 358

377001015 RIFAT TABASSUM Reap HY PO PD

377001016 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 316

377001017 NISHIKA BHUTYAL 1st Div 353

377001018 SANDHYA DEVI Reap MH

377001019 AFFIYA CHOUDHARY2nd Div 278

377001020 MAKHNA DEVI 1st Div 334

377001021 UZMA TABASSUM 1st Div 345

377001022 CHANDINI DEVI Distinc 439

377001023 ATYA AMIN Distinc 379

377001024 RAKSHA KATOCH Reap GN PO

377001025 MOHINI THAKUR 1st Div 348

377001026 SANGEETA DEVI Reap HY PD

377001027 MONIKA DEVI Reap PO

377001028 MANSI THAKUR 2nd Div 288

377001029 MANAYA GUPTA 1st Div 327

377001030 AIMAN ZEHRA Reap HY PO

377001031 SIMRAN DEVI Reap HY PD

377001032 NEHA DEVI Distinc 394

377001033 SHARDO DEVI 2nd Div 293

377001034 REKHO DEVI Reap EO PD

377001035 MUZAIFA JAVEED Distinc 419

377001036 SANDHYA KATOCH Distinc 434

377001037 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN HN PO

377001038 SHEHNAZ BANOO Reap EO PO PD

377001039 RASHIDA BANOO Distinc 470

377001040 ARUTIKA SUMBRIA Reap MH

377001041 SUMAN DEVI Reap GN HN PO PD

377001042 SHAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO

377001043 SANJU DEVI Reap GN PO PD

377001044 SANIA TABASUM 2nd Div 279

377001045 HAQEEQAT ZEHRA Reap HY PO

377001046 NEHA RAKHWAL Distinc 386

377001047 PARISTA ANJUM 1st Div 296

377001048 MAMTA DEVI Reap HY PD

377001049 SHRISHTI SHARMA 1st Div 342

377001050 ROOPALLY DEVI Reap PO

377001051 PRIYA DEVI Reap PO

377001052 RADHIKA DEVI Reap GN HY PO

377001053 PREYA DEVI 1st Div 310

377001054 PRIYA DEVI Reap PO

377001055 SYED WAJIHA 2nd Div 270

377001056 PAYAL BALWAL Reap GN HN HY PO

377001057 MANTA DEVI Reap EO PO PD

377001058 SANTOSHI DEVI Reap HN EO

377001059 JOYTI DEVI Reap GN PO
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377001060 ARTI DEVI Reap HY

377001061 ANITA DEVI Reap HN PO PD

377001062 SANIA BANOO Reap GN EO MH

377001063 NAHIDA BANO Reap HY PO

377001064 MUMTA DEVI Reap HY

377001065 VANSHIKA DEVI Reap GN HY PD

377001066 SONIA DEVI Reap MH PO PD

377001067 HARIOM SINGH 1st Div 358

377001068 RABIA BANO Distinc 387

377001069 FALAK ALI 1st Div 332

377001070 SHAZIA BANOO Distinc 406

377001071 NASREENA BANOO Distinc 392

377001072 PRATHIBA DEVI 1st Div 359

377001073 SUMEERA ASHRAF 1st Div 331

377001074 IQRA TABASUM Reap PH CH BI

377001075 AFSHA ANJUM Reap CH

377001076 SNOBER SHAHEED Distinc 373

377001077 INSIYA BATOOL Reap PH

377001078 MEHRUKH 1st Div 362

377001079 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 374

377001080 NILOFAR JAAN Reap GN PH CH

377001081 IQRA JAAN 1st Div 345

377001082 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 356

377001083 FALAK NAZ Reap PH CH

377001084 ASMAT ARA 1st Div 353

377001085 SHAMSHAD BANO 1st Div 326

377001086 AIDITI SHARMA 1st Div 307

377001087 SANIA SHABIR Reap PH

377001088 YASMEEN KHALIQ 1st Div 334

377001089 SERATH FAREED Distinc 375

377001090 VANSHIKA 1st Div 336

377001091 PRATIBHA THAKUR Distinc 371

377001092 BULBUL DEVI Reap PH CH

377001093 KAMNI RAJPUT 1st Div 367

377001094 AMREEN WASEEM 1st Div 315

377001095 SHABANA SOHIL Reap CH

377001096 TANIA THAKUR Reap GN PH CH BI

377001097 PRATIBA THAKUR Reap PH

377001098 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH

377001099 PREYA DEVI Reap CH BI

377001100 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 316

377001101 SUHANA ALTAF Reap CH

377001102 AFFREENA WAHEED Distinc 379

377001103 NAZIA BANOO Reap PH

377001104 SAHIRA BANO Reap PH CH

377001105 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 281

377001106 IQRA BANO Reap CH

377001107 AROOJA BANOO Reap PH CH

377001108 IQRA TABASSUM 1st Div 295

377001109 RAFIA BANO Reap CH

377001110 NAJAMA BANOO Reap PH CH

377001111 SEAJAL DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

377001112 PAYAL MANHAS Reap CH MH

377001113 SALEEMA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

377001114 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Reap PH CH PD

Govt Model HSS Ukhral Banihal780035

378000000 SACHIN SINGH 2nd Div 284

378000001 ANJEEL SINGH BALI Reap GN

378000002 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 273

378000003 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 341

378000004 RAMPY DEVI 1st Div 325

378000005 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 316

378000006 SHAKOOR AHMED 2nd Div 286

378000007 ZAHEER ASHRAF Reap GN

378000008 MANAKSHI DEVI Distinc 425

378000009 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 382

378000010 RAKSHA DEVI 1st Div 306

378000011 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 303

378000012 AJEET SINGH 1st Div 303

378000013 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 290

378000014 JAFFER AHMED 2nd Div 253

378000015 PANNU DEVI 1st Div 318

378000016 RITIKA DEVI 1st Div 305

378000017 SONU SINGH Distinc 387

378000018 PRIYA DEVI KATOCH Reap GN

378000019 MEHNAZ AKHTAR 2nd Div 265

378000020 SOMIYA BALI 2nd Div 278

378000021 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 285

378000022 MAHINDAR SINGH Distinc 395

378000023 YOGESH SINGH 1st Div 333

378000024 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 371

378000025 AQUIB RAFIQ JARAL 1st Div 355

378000026 KULJEET SINGH Distinc 430

378000027 VARUN SINGH Reap GN ED

378000028 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 265

378000029 TEENSHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

378000030 RITU DEVI 2nd Div 269

378000031 KANCHANA DEVI 2nd Div 274

378000032 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 303

378000033 MAAHAIR ASHRAF 1st Div 319

378000034 AMBIKA DEVI 1st Div 334

378000035 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 297

378000036 RAVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 276

378000037 MANMEET SINGH 1st Div 309

378000038 DILHAR SINGH 2nd Div 260

378000039 SURINDER SINGH 2nd Div 294

378000040 KAJOL DEVI 2nd Div 261

378000041 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 268

378000042 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 303

378000043 RAMESH SINGH 2nd Div 285

378000044 ARTI DEVI Reap GN

378000045 DILHAR SINGH 1st Div 313

378000046 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 337

378000047 PARVEENA BANOO Reap GN

378000048 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 307

378000049 MAHINDER SINGH 2nd Div 265

378000050 PARDEEP SINGH Reap GN UD

378000051 ALTAF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 268

378000052 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 291

378000053 SHABINA BANOO 2nd Div 247

378000054 SACHIN SINGH BALI Reap PD

378000055 ARBEENA BANOO 2nd Div 260

378000056 RAJNI DEVI 2nd Div 272

378000057 VARSHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

378000058 RAMANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 264

378000059 SURJEET SINGH 2nd Div 261

378000060 KULJEET SINGH 2nd Div 264

378000061 DILHAR SINGH BALI Reap GN

378000062 RAKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 268

378000063 MENKA DEVI 2nd Div 281

378000064 PINKU SINGH 2nd Div 237

378000065 BILAL AHMED 2nd Div 265

378000066 DANISH SHARIEF 2nd Div 272

378000067 RAVEETA DEVI 1st Div 296

378000068 NERAJ SINGH BALI 2nd Div 284

378000069 FARHAD MUZAFFAR 1st Div 295

378000070 AMIT SINGH BALI Distinc 426

378000071 MAHINDER SINGH Distinc 411

378000072 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 354

378000073 SANTOOK SINGH 1st Div 345

378000074 NARAYAN SINGH Distinc 432

378000075 GOURAV SHARMA Distinc 420

378000076 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 322
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378000077 MANZOOR AHMED 1st Div 343

378000078 RUKIA BANOO 1st Div 358

378000079 TASKEEN IQBAL MIR1st Div 304

378000080 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 312

378000081 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 270

378000082 NESHA DEVI Distinc 385

378000083 TABBASUM BANOO 1st Div 357

378000084 SHEETAL THAKUR Distinc 387

378000085 ARZU AKHTAR 2nd Div 287

378000086 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 292

378000087 VERSHA DEVI Distinc 439

378000088 PARSHOTAM SINGH 1st Div 308

378000089 AMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 421

378000090 SHIVAM SINGH Distinc 372

378000091 MOHD IRFAN GANI Distinc 389

378000092 SAQIB FAREED 1st Div 310

378000093 MAJOR SINGH 2nd Div 278

378000094 JANBEER SINGH Reap CH

378000095 MUSHRAF REYAZ Distinc 389

378000096 ANWAR AHMED Distinc 371

378000097 AMIR ABASS 1st Div 336

378000098 BINDU DEVI 2nd Div 274

378000099 RIPNA SOMERIA Distinc 373

378000100 PARVEENA BANOO Distinc 386

378000101 ROBINA BANOO 1st Div 296

378000102 VAID RAJ 1st Div 334

378000103 DANISH AHMED 1st Div 316

378000104 AHRAR NAZIR 1st Div 313

378000105 NIRMAL SINGH BALI 1st Div 332

378000106 MOHD ARIF LONE 1st Div 295

378000107 BADAL SINGH Distinc 383

378000108 NAKITA DEVI 2nd Div 278

378000109 ASHOWNI SINGH 1st Div 304

378000110 MANIKA DEVI Reap GN IV

378000111 SHAZIB AHMED 2nd Div 294

378000112 MEHRAJ UL ASHRAF2nd Div 290

378000113 INDERJEET SINGH 2nd Div 277

378000114 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 353

378000115 ANNU DEVI 1st Div 343

378000116 VEPAN SINGH 1st Div 354

378000117 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 316

378000118 NASSER MEHMOOD Distinc 370

378000119 NASSER UL HAQ 1st Div 344

378000120 BABLU SINGH 2nd Div 291

378000121 PARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 322

378000122 SURATH SINGH 2nd Div 289

378000123 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 292

378000124 RINKHU SINGH 2nd Div 288

378000125 SURESH SINGH BALI Reap GN CH

378000126 POONUM KATOCH 1st Div 296

378000127 RABIA BANOO 2nd Div 278

378000128 SACHAN SINGH 2nd Div 281

GovtHSS Khari Banihal780032

378001000 ABID FAROOQ NAIK 1st Div 357

378001001 SHAHID SHARIEF 1st Div 295

378001002 MOHD ALTAF 2nd Div 287

378001003 NASSIR MAJEED Reap GN SO ED

378001004 MOHD SHARIEF Reap GN

378001005 ABID YOUSUF Reap UD ED

378001006 TEHRAN AHMED 2nd Div 275

378001007 SAIMA AYOUB 2nd Div 262

378001008 GHULAM NABI 2nd Div 291

378001009 RASHID AHMED 2nd Div 263

378001010 ABRU JAN Reap GN UD IV

378001011 IFRA SHAHIEEN 2nd Div 282

378001012 FATIMA BANOO Reap GN UD ED IV

378001013 SYFERA BANOO 2nd Div 260

378001014 ALTAF AHMED BHAT2nd Div 265

378001015 JAVEED AHMED 2nd Div 271

378001016 SHAHID NAZIR Reap GN UD

378001017 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN

378001018 SABIR LATEEF 3rd Div 233

378001019 MOHD SHARIF Reap GN ED

378001020 DANISH LATIEF Reap GN SO ED

378001021 SUHAIB NAIK Reap GN UD SO ED

378001022 SAHIL ASHRAF NAIK Reap GN ED

378001023 WASEEM AHMED Reap GN ED

378001024 ROHIYA BANOO Reap GN SO ED

378001025 SAJAD AHMED Reap GN UD ED

378001026 MOHAMMAD ASIF Reap GN SO ED

378001027 IQRA AYAZ NAIK Reap GN ED

378001028 SHAIESTA BANOO Reap GN AI ED

378001029 RIFAT BANOO Failed

378001030 SAJAD AHMED Failed

378001031 MOHD SAMEER Reap GN UD ED CS

378001032 ABDUL REHMAN 1st Div 298

378001033 TANVEER AHMED Reap GN UD SO ED

378001034 TAUSEEF AYOUB 2nd Div 252

378001035 TOWFEEQ IQBAL Reap GN UD ED

378001036 IQRA JAAN Reap GN SO ED

378001037 SAJJAD AHMED Reap GN SO ED

378001038 SHAHID AFRIDI Reap GN UD ED

378001039 AIMNA BANOO Failed

378001040 MOHD IMRAN BHAT Failed

378001041 MOHD ASIF NAIK Reap ED

378001042 BASET SHARIF Reap GN UD SO

378001043 SHABIRA BANOO Reap GN UD ED

378001044 ASMEENAH BANOO Reap GN ED

378001045 SHAMIMA AKTHAR Reap GN SO

378001046 RIZWAN FAROOQ 2nd Div 292

378001047 MOHAMMAD ARIF 2nd Div 242

378001048 RUQAYYAH KOUSERReap GN ED

378001049 MOHD IMRAN Reap GN SO ED

378001050 SAIMA LATIEF WANI Reap GN UD ED

378001051 SALMA LATIEF Reap GN UD SO ED

378001052 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap GN EO SO ED

378001053 SHAHID UL ISLAM Reap GN SO ED

378001054 NADISH QAYOOM 2nd Div 281

378001055 FARHANA MUSHTAQReap GN UD SO ED

378001056 MOHAZIB REYAZ Reap GN UD SO ED

378001057 ASHIQ AHMED 2nd Div 252

378001058 YASIR AHMED SOHIL2nd Div 245

378001059 MEHBOOBA BANOO Reap GN UD SO ED

378001060 SYMA BANOO Reap SO RT

378001061 TARIQ SHARIEF Reap UD

378001062 RAHIL AHMED BALI Reap GN UD SO ED

378001063 ASIF IMTAYAZ Failed

378001064 SHAHID FAROOQ Reap GN UD ED

378001065 IQRA JAVID SOHIL Reap UD SO ED

378001066 IRTIQA IRSHAD Reap PH CH RT

378001067 UMAISA MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH

378001068 TABASUM JAHAN Reap PH CH

378001069 NASIR AHMED NAIK Distinc 370

378001070 MOHD UMAIR 1st Div 326

378001071 MUSTAQEEM Reap PH CH

378001072 NAYEEM UR 2nd Div 290

378001073 MUSHKOOR Reap PH CH

378001074 SOBIA SHARISH Reap GN PH CH

378001075 RUQAYA SHARIF Reap GN PH CH CS

378001076 ANZAR AMIN Reap PH

378001077 ZAHID ALI Reap PH

378001078 ABID MAJEED Reap PH CH BI CS

378001079 AABID IQBAL NAIK 1st Div 348
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378001080 SAQLAINE Reap PH

378001081 SUMIYA BANOO 2nd Div 282

378001082 RUBIA JAN SEHMAT 2nd Div 290

378001083 SABA SHARIF Reap PH CH

378001084 MUNAZA HASSAN Reap GN PH CH

378001085 SABZAR SALEEM 2nd Div 294

378001086 REFAT ARA Reap PH CH

378001087 AFTAB IQBAL Distinc 445

378001088 NIRMALA DEVI 1st Div 312

378001089 ROZIYA SHARIEF Reap PH

378001090 TOWFIQ NASEER Reap GN PH

378001091 ABID UL HAQ NAIK Reap GN CH BI IV

378001092 GULSHANA BANOO Reap PH CH

378001093 MUZAMIL AYOUB Reap PH

378001094 ISHTIYAQ AHMED 1st Div 329

378001095 BASHIR AHMED Reap PH

378001096 ABID AHMED Reap PH CH

378001097 TAIBA TANVEER Reap PH CH IV

378001098 RABIA AKHTAR Reap GN PH CH

378001099 NASIR AHMED 1st Div 305

378001100 AASMA AMIN NAIK Reap PH CH

378001101 UBAID ULLAH BHAT Reap GN PH CH BI

378001102 MUBINA BANOO Reap PH CH

378001103 SHAISTHA BANO Failed

378001104 SHAKEEL AHMED Reap PH

378001105 SURRANDER SINGH Reap GN PH CH

378001106 NASIR ISLAM Reap CH BI

378001107 KHUSHBOO BANOO Reap GN PH CH IV

378001108 TANVEER AHMED Reap PH CH

378001109 MOHD AMIR Reap PH

378001110 ABDUL HADI BHAT Reap PH

378001111 MOHD WASIM KHAH Reap PH

378001112 MOHD SAALIM Distinc 391

378001113 RIFAT BANOO Reap GN PH CH

378001114 SHAKIR AHMED Reap PH CH IV

378001115 MOHAMMAD UZAIR 1st Div 343

378001116 ZAHID LATIEF Reap PH

378001117 KHALID AHMED Distinc 376

378001118 MUDASIR AHMED Distinc 399

378001119 ZAHID MUSHTAQ 1st Div 314

378001120 DANISH SHAKEEL 1st Div 343

378001121 HAFIZULLAH MALIK Distinc 387

378001122 MUSAIB ASHRAF 1st Div 306

378001123 SIMRAN BANOO Reap PH

378001124 SABZAR AHMED Failed

378001125 SURAYA JAMMAL Reap GN PH CH

378001126 HUMERA SALEEM Reap GN PH CH

378001127 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH

378001128 UBAID JAVAID Reap GN PH CH

378001129 ADIL RASHEED Reap GN PH

378001130 HUZIFA AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

378001131 SHAKIDA AYAZ Reap GN PH CH IV

378001132 HUZAIF IQBAL Reap PH CH

378001133 TAUSEEF AHMED Reap PH

GovtHSS Girls Banihal780031

378002000 AAIZA NAZIR Distinc 412

378002001 FIZA JAN Distinc 429

378002002 SHUBRA SHOWKAT Distinc 403

378002003 IRAM BANOO 2nd Div 258

378002004 ARJUMAND BANOO Distinc 459

378002005 NASREENA BANOO 2nd Div 284

378002006 SANIYA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 345

378002007 AFREEN JEE 1st Div 340

378002008 SHAHEERA JAAN 1st Div 339

378002009 SHABNUM 1st Div 308

378002010 NIGHAT BANO 2nd Div 281

378002011 MURSALEEN ARA 1st Div 330

378002012 AYMAN GULZAR Distinc 442

378002013 BISMAT Distinc 471

378002014 RABIA JAN 2nd Div 260

378002015 MAHEEN ABASS 1st Div 343

378002016 SHAKEEBA BANOO 1st Div 315

378002017 AAFIA JAAN 1st Div 356

378002018 SHARIKA MANZOOR 1st Div 322

378002019 RUTBA FARHAT Distinc 413

378002020 RAHILA BANOO 1st Div 356

378002021 SNOBER JAN 1st Div 325

378002022 ZAARA NABI ITOO 1st Div 339

378002023 BISMA ASLAM 1st Div 312

378002024 IFRA JAAN 1st Div 325

378002025 SAILA MUSHTAQ Reap GN PO

378002026 AFAYA BANOO NAIK 1st Div 302

378002027 ZAILA JI 2nd Div 285

378002028 SAMRINA FAROOQ 1st Div 321

378002029 YASMEENA BANOO Reap GN UD

378002030 JANAIYA RASOOL 1st Div 324

378002031 ZARKA AMIN 1st Div 338

378002032 MEHROONA BANOO Reap UD PO

378002033 NADIA BANOO 2nd Div 294

378002034 SHAHIDA BANOO 1st Div 331

378002035 SAMIYA TANVEER 1st Div 365

378002036 IQRA JAN Distinc 393

378002037 IRTIFA JEE Distinc 387

378002038 HURIA JAN Distinc 418

378002039 SYFA TABASUM 1st Div 359

378002040 ASHIYA JAAN 1st Div 328

378002041 SANIYA BANOO 1st Div 309

378002042 SEHRISH KHALIL 1st Div 334

378002043 SAIFER SHAFI 1st Div 329

378002044 SUNHERA ASHIQ Distinc 406

378002045 HUZAIFA Distinc 424

378002046 IRTIZA MANZOOR 1st Div 342

378002047 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 360

378002048 MAHIRA JI 2nd Div 294

378002049 ZYLA JEE 1st Div 329

378002050 RABIA 1st Div 335

378002051 AQSA 1st Div 344

378002052 ABRU ANJUM 1st Div 349

378002053 RUKAIYA AZAD Reap CH

378002054 IFSHANA SHABIR 1st Div 318

378002055 UZMA BANOO 1st Div 315

378002056 AFRINA BANOO 1st Div 332

378002057 MUQADAS FAROOQ 1st Div 347

378002058 NADIA BANOO 1st Div 369

378002059 ULFAT RAFIQ Distinc 371

378002060 ARIBA 2nd Div 277

378002061 SEHRISH MANZOOR 1st Div 311

378002062 MEHROON NISA 1st Div 334

378002063 MADIHA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 334

378002064 BISMA JAN 1st Div 307

378002065 IRTIZA SALAM 1st Div 319

378002066 SEERAT NABI 1st Div 326

378002067 INSHA BILAL 1st Div 361

378002068 MASROOFAH 2nd Div 283

378002069 SOMIYA BANOO 1st Div 332

378002070 HADIQA MANZOOR Distinc 393

378002071 SUHANA REYAZ Distinc 396

378002072 SANAYA KATOCH Distinc 396

378002073 SANIA MUSHTAQ Distinc 393

378002074 MANAT MUSHTAQ 1st Div 323

378002075 SEERAT SHAREEF Reap GN

378002076 SALMA MOHI UD DIN 1st Div 347

378002077 AAFIA HUSSAIN 1st Div 326
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378002078 MAHIZA ASLAM 1st Div 332

378002079 INSHAH BANOO Reap CH

378002080 HADIFA IRSHAD Distinc 377

378002081 SHABIYA MEHRAJ 1st Div 362

378002082 SHAHEENA JI Reap CH

378002083 ZAMROODA BANOO Reap CH

378002084 RUQUIA JEE 1st Div 307

378002085 INSHA NISAR 1st Div 360

378002086 ASIA SHABIR Reap CH

378002087 ALIYA RASHID 1st Div 306

378002088 UMAISA BANOO 1st Div 339

378002089 UZMA NABI 1st Div 361

378002090 UZAINA JEE 1st Div 344

378002091 ALVEERA TABASUM 1st Div 367

378002092 MAYMOONA BANOO 2nd Div 277

378002093 ETBAH WAHEED Reap PH CH

378002094 MEHNOOR BANOO 1st Div 316

378002095 ASHIYA IQBAL Reap CH

378002096 MEHROOMA JI Reap GN CH BI

378002097 ISHRAT LATIEF Reap CH

378002098 SUMINA BANOO 1st Div 358

378002099 ADIA REHMAN 1st Div 317

378002100 SHAZIA RASHID 1st Div 325

378003000 IRTIZA JAFFER Distinc 450

378003001 INSHA IMTIYAZ 1st Div 316

378003002 INSHA IMTIYAZ 2nd Div 277

378003003 BISMA IQBAL 2nd Div 288

378003004 NAZIA RASHID 1st Div 365

378003005 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 310

378003006 FARHANA AYAZ 1st Div 360

378003007 SUMIRA GULZAR Distinc 405

378003008 SANA AZEEM Distinc 465

378003009 SHAISTA IQBAL 1st Div 296

378003010 FAIZA NISSAR Distinc 425

378003011 SAIRA Distinc 474

378003012 ADFAR AMIN Distinc 464

378003013 SHAZIA IQBAL 1st Div 338

378003014 SHAZIA BANO Distinc 410

378003015 ROOZIA BANOO 1st Div 354

378003016 FAMIDA BANOO 2nd Div 259

378003017 MENAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 261

378003018 SABIYA BANOO 1st Div 339

378003019 TABIA RASHID NAIK 1st Div 305

378003020 FAZIA BANOO 1st Div 298

378003021 AISHA NISAR 1st Div 314

378003022 QURAT UL AIN Distinc 446

378003023 MUQADUS JAN Distinc 445

378003024 HEEBA AYAZ Distinc 450

378003025 ARIBA ASHRAF Distinc 442

378003026 MAVEEYA SHARIEF Distinc 437

378003027 SABHAT NABI Distinc 420

378003028 ARTI DEVI Distinc 393

378003029 POOJA DEVI Distinc 383

378003030 RUTBA JAN 1st Div 353

378003031 SUMEERA JAVAID 1st Div 335

378003032 IZAT FATIMA 1st Div 367

378003033 SADIA NAZIR 1st Div 342

378003034 SABEEHA TARIQ 1st Div 352

378003035 SURIYA NAZIR Distinc 376

378003036 RADIFA KOUSAR Reap BI

378003037 SAFIA SHARIEF 2nd Div 263

378003038 MEHBOOBA SHAFI 1st Div 306

378003039 SURIYA BANOO 1st Div 307

378003040 SAILA TARIQ 1st Div 317

378003041 MOMINA JI 2nd Div 293

378003042 URBAT ASHRAF Reap CH BI

378003043 RABIA BANOO 1st Div 333

378003044 MUSKAAN SHABIR 1st Div 354

378003045 MUSKAN ISHAQ Distinc 409

378003046 MEHAK RAYAZ 1st Div 361

378003047 INSHA FAROOQ 1st Div 328

378003048 UZMA SAJAD Distinc 414

378003049 ADEEBA SHOWKAT 1st Div 351

378003050 AFSA JAN 1st Div 308

378003051 SURAT JAAN 1st Div 364

378003052 RUTBA JAN Distinc 379

378003053 IZRA MANZOOR Distinc 377

378003054 MEHAK JAN Distinc 442

378003055 SANIA MOHAMMAD Distinc 379

378003056 AZIA BASHIR 1st Div 352

378003057 REHANA BANOO 1st Div 345

378003058 BISMA JAN 1st Div 326

378003059 SHAFIA AKBAR Reap GN

378003060 ZAINAB RASHID 1st Div 328

378003061 INSHA LATEEF 1st Div 342

378003062 SHAYISTA BANOO 1st Div 327

378003063 SHAISTA RAFIQ 1st Div 318

378003064 IRAM REYAZ 2nd Div 287

378003065 MEHVISH BANOO 1st Div 306

378003066 SAIMA Reap GN

378003067 AISHA IRSHAD Distinc 395

378003068 SHABEENA Distinc 398

378003069 SADIA NAZIR Distinc 404

378003070 MILKA DEVI Distinc 387

378003071 SANIYA GULZAR 2nd Div 292

378003072 AAYAT JAAN 1st Div 304

378003073 AZFAR JAN 1st Div 335

378003074 ASHIYA JEE Distinc 385

378003075 DUA FATIMA Distinc 453

378003076 SHAISTA LATEEF Distinc 415

378003077 URBAT BANOO Distinc 398

378003078 SAIFA MAJEED Reap GN BI

378003079 MEHMOODA BANOO 1st Div 320

378003080 OWAZA IQBAL 1st Div 350

378003081 SYED AFSHA 1st Div 295

378003082 SUNAYA AJAZ 1st Div 341

378003083 ANJUM YASMEENA 1st Div 349

378003084 SAIRA BANO 1st Div 302

378003085 HEENA IQBAL Distinc 387

378003086 SANIYA YOUSUF 1st Div 323

GovtHSS Boys Banihal780030

378004000 REHAAN JAVEED 1st Div 368

378004001 ROHAAN SHABIR 1st Div 323

378004002 ADIL AHMED NAIK 1st Div 324

378004003 SAED FAHIM WANI 1st Div 311

378004004 USMAN BASHIR 1st Div 349

378004005 IRFAN AHMAD DAR 1st Div 336

378004006 RAYEES AHMED 1st Div 309

378004007 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 288

378004008 MOHD UMAIR 1st Div 353

378004009 NITIN CHANDAIL 1st Div 325

378004010 JASEEM AHMED 1st Div 324

378004011 ADNAN AMIN 1st Div 359

378004012 HANAN WAHEED Distinc 390

378004013 SADAAT AMIN 1st Div 347

378004014 BILAL AHMED 2nd Div 261

378004015 FAROOQ AHMED 2nd Div 279

378004016 ABDUL HAZIQ BIN 2nd Div 289

378004017 SAQIB AHMED 1st Div 341

378004018 ABRAR AHMED Distinc 423

378004019 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 337

378004020 MIZRAB SHAFIQ 1st Div 362

378004021 TOUSEEF AHMED Distinc 391
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378004022 MOHD KAISAR NAIK 1st Div 315

378004023 MUZZAMIL MAJEED 2nd Div 282

378004024 SHARIQ LATIEF 1st Div 304

378004025 SALIM RAFIQ Reap PD

378004026 AMIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 339

378004027 ZAHEER ABASS 2nd Div 285

378004028 ZAKIR AHMED Reap GN HY

378004029 ASIF SHABIR 1st Div 351

378004030 AHSAN UL HAQ 1st Div 305

378004031 SAHIB SHAKEEL 2nd Div 267

378004032 AABID AHMED Reap GN PO PD

378004033 ABRAR BASHIR Reap PD

378004034 MUSHIB FAYAZ MIR 1st Div 312

378004035 WASEEM SHABIR 1st Div 318

378004036 NASIR AHMED DAR 2nd Div 265

378004037 SABAR SHABIR BALI1st Div 340

378004038 AZHAN UL 1st Div 307

378004039 YASIR AHMED SOHIL2nd Div 257

378004040 ASIF AHMED Reap GN PH

378004041 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 338

378004042 MUSAIB AHMED 1st Div 332

378004043 HAROON KHALIL 1st Div 357

378004044 SHAID RAFIQ 1st Div 320

378004045 WASEEM AHMED 1st Div 319

378004046 NAVID AHMED 1st Div 369

378004047 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 341

378004048 SHAZIB AHMED 1st Div 364

378004049 JEET SINGH SOHIL 1st Div 306

378004050 UMMAR SHAKEEL 1st Div 338

378004051 ASIF AMIN 1st Div 315

378004052 ARSHID NISSAR 2nd Div 275

378004053 PARVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 337

378004054 ATIF HAMID Distinc 419

378004055 MUMEN SERVER 2nd Div 288

378004056 MOHD SAMIR DAING 1st Div 295

378004057 FEHAD UL ISLAM 1st Div 318

378004058 IDREES AHMED 1st Div 305

378004059 IMRAN ALI 1st Div 298

378004060 IZHAN IQBAL 1st Div 309

378004061 TALHAA BARKET 1st Div 327

378004062 SORAN SINGH Reap GN PH BI

378004063 ADIL AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

378004064 SALIQ NISSAR BHAT Reap PH CH BI ES

378004065 ABRAR MANZOOR Distinc 376

378004066 MISBAH UL HAQ Distinc 407

378004067 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 281

378004068 BABUL REHYAN 1st Div 339

378004069 SABAR MUSHTAQ 1st Div 297

378004070 DANISH MUSHTAQ 1st Div 369

378004071 SALMAN SALEEM 2nd Div 286

378004072 IFAAM ISLAM 1st Div 306

378004073 MUZIFAR NAZIR 2nd Div 294

378004074 MURTAZA RAFIQ 2nd Div 291

378004075 MOHD SHAHEEN Distinc 378

378004076 SHAHIED SALEEM 1st Div 357

378004077 RAHIL FAYAZ 2nd Div 250

378004078 RAFID RASHID Distinc 438

378004079 TEHZEEB REYAZ 1st Div 360

378004080 AANUS RIYAZ 1st Div 312

378004081 SEHRAN JAVEED 1st Div 331

378004082 HARIS BASHIR 1st Div 312

378004083 SHAHID AFRIDI Reap GN PH

378004084 SUFIYAN SHAHID 2nd Div 265

378004085 MUSHARAF IQBAL Failed

378004086 MUNAZIR AHMED 1st Div 341

378004087 ALTAMASH IQBAL 2nd Div 280

378004088 UZAIF FAROOQ 1st Div 316

378004089 MOHD IMRAN Reap GN PH BI

378004090 AYAN AHMED 2nd Div 280

378004091 FURQAAN RAFIQ 1st Div 310

378004092 MOHAMMAD Reap GN

378004093 HAROON RAFIQ 1st Div 313

378005000 SAKIB RAFIQ SOHIL Reap GN PO

378005001 DANISH FAROOQ Reap GN PO

378005002 OWAIS ABBAS MIR 1st Div 352

378005003 MOHAMMAD MOOSA 1st Div 298

378005004 BILAL AHMAD 2nd Div 252

378005005 JUNAID HAMID 1st Div 319

378005006 SAMEER AHMED 2nd Div 258

378005007 ATIF AHMED Distinc 383

378005008 AATIF HAMID 1st Div 296

378005009 SALIQ HAMID Distinc 454

378005010 MAHZAB AHMED 1st Div 329

378005011 AAQIB JAVAID NAIK Distinc 387

378005012 MOHD ATIF SOHIL 1st Div 304

378005013 HARIS HIJAZI 1st Div 300

378005014 YARIQ SHAFQAT 1st Div 362

378005015 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 345

378005016 ARHAN IQBAL 1st Div 300

378005017 ADIL MAJEED 2nd Div 259

378005018 TOUSIF SHABIR 1st Div 315

378005019 UZAID AHMED 2nd Div 254

378005020 RIZWAN JAVAID 2nd Div 283

378005021 TAHUR AHMED 1st Div 324

378005022 MOHD AAZAM 1st Div 368

378005023 FAZIL SHABIR Distinc 409

378005024 IMRAN AHMED Distinc 382

378005025 ARIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 348

378005026 UBAID ASHRAF 1st Div 324

378005027 TOUSEEF RASHID 1st Div 329

378005028 AMIR ISLAM CHUND Distinc 376

378005029 MOHD USMAN 1st Div 362

378005030 NASEEB AHMED 1st Div 336

378005031 ZAHID RASHID 1st Div 326

378005032 MOMIN MUSHTAQ 1st Div 309

378005033 RAHID LATIEF 2nd Div 283

378005034 USMAN AHMED 1st Div 299

378005035 TOUSEEF MUSHTAQ 1st Div 337

378005036 SARFARAZ AHMED 1st Div 357

378005037 MOHD FARHAN 1st Div 312

378005038 YASSAR AHMED 1st Div 313

378005039 USMAN SALEEM 2nd Div 266

378005040 SOHAIL AHMED 2nd Div 285

378005041 SHARIF RAFIQ NAIK 1st Div 335

378005042 MOHD MURTAZA 1st Div 344

378005043 BILAL AHMED Distinc 374

378005044 IMRAN SHARIEF Distinc 379

378005045 ARFAT SHABIR 1st Div 299

378005046 MOSIN KHALIL Distinc 382

378005047 FAHEEM AHMED 1st Div 355

378005048 FAHEEM BASHIR 1st Div 321

378005049 MURSALEEN JAVAID1st Div 298

378005050 SYED TAHLEEL 1st Div 307

378005051 AKASH AHMED 2nd Div 281

378005052 MEHROUF ASHRAF Distinc 372

378005053 MUNEEB RASHID 1st Div 325

378005054 MASROOF AHMED 2nd Div 276

378005055 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 311

378005056 WASEEM MANZOOR 1st Div 335

378005057 MUHAMMED 1st Div 363

378005058 ABDUL RAQEEB 1st Div 313

378005059 YAWER HAMID 1st Div 340

378005060 ZAHIR IQBAL 2nd Div 273

378005061 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 352

378005062 IMAD ANSAR WANI 1st Div 346
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378005063 IDREES AHMED 1st Div 315

378005064 YAWAR AHMED 1st Div 328

378005065 USMAN RASHID 1st Div 295

378005066 ABID REYAZ 1st Div 359

378005067 ISHTIYAQ AHMED 1st Div 321

378005068 USMAN REYAZ 2nd Div 279

378005069 RAHID BAHAR Distinc 370

378005070 MOHD SHAIB 2nd Div 274

378005071 MOHAMMAD REHAN 1st Div 357

378005072 ASHIQ AHMED 2nd Div 272

378005073 ASRAR SHABIR 2nd Div 288

378005074 FAHAD SHAFI 1st Div 350

378005075 TALIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 321

378005076 AYHAN SAYAD 1st Div 338

378005077 SHAHID ASHRAF 2nd Div 290

378005078 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 317

378005079 TOFIQ 1st Div 328

Govt HSS Chamalwas Banihal780012

378006000 SANIA RAFIQ BALI Reap ED PO

378006001 MUSAWIR AYAZ Reap UD ED PO ES

378006002 MANZOOR AHMED Reap UD ED PO ES

378006003 DANISH IQBAL Reap ED PO ES

378006004 IFRAT BANOO Reap ED

378006005 MUZAIB MUSHTAQ Reap UD PO

378006006 MUTAHIR AHMED Reap ED PO

378006007 ABID HUSSAIN Reap UD ED PO

378006008 ARIF HUSSAIN SHAH Reap ED PO

378006009 NUMAN KHAN Reap UD ED PO

378006010 AAQIB REHMAN 2nd Div 261

378006011 RAAHID RAMZAN 2nd Div 289

378006012 USMAN MOHI U DIN Reap GN UD ED PO

378006013 KHALID LATIEF Reap GN UD ED PO

378006014 SAIFER BANOO Reap GN UD ED PO

378006015 SNOFAR BANOO Reap GN UD ED

378006016 BASHARAT HANIEF Reap GN ED PO

378006017 IRFANA YOUSUF Reap UD ED PO

378006018 RAFIT MUSHTAQ Reap UD ED PO

378006019 ARMAN ZAHEER Reap GN UD ED PO

378006020 YASMEENA BANOO Reap PO

378006021 AZHAR AHMED Reap GN UD ED PO

378006022 SHAFIYA SHARIEF Reap ED PO

378006023 UZMA FAROOQ Reap UD ED PO

378006024 USMAN RAFIQ 1st Div 361

378006025 SAHIBA NADIM 1st Div 323

378006026 SAHIL SHOWKAT 1st Div 342

378006027 ADIBA SHABIR Distinc 373

378006028 UZEEFA WANI 1st Div 363

378006029 SUHRAAB FAROOQ 1st Div 310

378006030 ATIF AMIN 2nd Div 277

378006031 RIFAT ARA 2nd Div 267

378006032 RASHIDA BANOO Failed

378006033 SHEHRAZ AHMED Failed

378006034 BILAL AHMED SOHIL Reap PH BI

378006035 MEHVISH RAFIQ Reap PH CH BI

Aalam Shah Convent Institute Banihal
Ramban
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378006036 SANIA RASHID 1st Div 298

378006037 AASIF GULZAR Reap EO

378006038 ABRAR MANZOOR 1st Div 333

378006039 ZAYNAB IRSHAD Distinc 390

378006040 ZAHANAT SHOWKATDistinc 425

378006041 SABQAT SHABIR Reap PH

378006042 IRFAN AHMED NAIK Distinc 399

378006043 MARIA REYAZ Reap PH

378006044 ARQAM NAWAZ Reap PH CH

378006045 MOHAMMAD AHSAN 1st Div 308

378006046 SUZAIN FAYAZ Distinc 389

378006047 FATIMA NABI Distinc 384

378006048 AKEEFA KHAN Distinc 406

378006049 AIYRA ABBAS 1st Div 349

378006050 FURKAN AHMED 1st Div 356

New Convent Institute Banihal Ramban780044

378006051 SHARIQ AHMED 2nd Div 286

378006052 MAHROOF AIJAZ Reap PH BI

378006053 BISMA ISHAQ 1st Div 353

378006054 SUFYAN AHMED GIRIDistinc 389

378006055 ALIYA 1st Div 346

378006056 FIZZA SHARIF Distinc 419

378006057 ZIKRA WAHEED Distinc 390

378006058 SHAHDAB IQBAL Reap PH CH

378006059 AKSA JAMEEL 1st Div 325

378006060 HUDA FATIMA Distinc 385

378006061 AAKIFA NISSAR Distinc 434

378006062 ISHFAQ AHMED Distinc 409

378006063 TOWQEER FAROOQ Distinc 422

378006064 MOHD ARSALAAN Distinc 438

378006065 MANTASHA Distinc 381

378006066 SHAHEENA BANO 1st Div 349

378006067 ISHRAN AZIZ 1st Div 320

378006068 ARIBA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 320

378006069 FAHAD UL ISLAM 1st Div 308

378006070 MADHIA FAYAZ 1st Div 348

378006071 SAFANA PARVAIZ Distinc 373

378006072 MUSHABIR AHMED 1st Div 347

378006073 VANSH Distinc 461

378006074 ZUHAIB RAJA Distinc 376

378006075 HIMAYOUN Reap PH

378006076 RAJA AMAAN UL 1st Div 305

378006077 MAHIR UL GANI Reap PH CH

378006078 WUSAT ULLAH 1st Div 327

378006079 SANIA ASSAD Distinc 436

378006080 SADIYA GULZAR 1st Div 353

378006081 JUNAID IQBAL Distinc 406

378006082 SARMAD FAROOQ 1st Div 358

GHSS Tethar Banihal780037

378007000 MUNAZA NAZIR Distinc 403

378007001 MEHREEN JAAN Reap GN

378007002 MASRAT JAN Reap GN

378007003 NAYEEMA YOUSUF 1st Div 313

378007004 GAZALAH Reap GN SO

378007005 SAIMA AKHTER Reap GN SO

378007006 UMAR SEHRAAB Distinc 452

378007007 ABRAR MUSHTAQ Reap GN

378007008 RAJA AAKASH Reap GN

378007009 AQIB WAHEED 1st Div 299

378007010 MOHD ARIF SHEIKH Reap GN SO

378007011 RAHIL AHMED Reap GN

378007012 MAHROOFAT JAAN 1st Div 334

378007013 KANEEZA BASHIR 2nd Div 292

378007014 MUNAZA ALI Reap GN

378007015 SIMRAN ASGAR 1st Div 346

378007016 SAMIYA GULZAR 1st Div 335

378007017 SEERAT MUSHTAQ Reap GN

378007018 HUMAIRA MANZOOR Reap GN SO

378007019 ZAIKA MAJEED Reap GN SO

378007020 SAHIBA FAYAZ Reap GN

378007021 SAVIKA HAFEEZ 1st Div 296

378007022 ABREENAH BASHIR 1st Div 303

378007023 NADIYA SHAMAS Reap GN SO
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378007024 MAHFOOZ MAJEED Distinc 425

378007025 MUDASIR GULL 1st Div 299

378007026 ZAHID FARID Reap GN SO

378007027 MOHAMMAD SAMI 1st Div 320

378007028 SHAHID MUSHTAQ Reap GN ES

378007029 SHARIK AMIN Reap GN SO

378007030 DANISH ITOO Reap GN PD

378007031 AAFAQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 278

378007032 MOHD ARIF Reap GN SO

378007033 RABIA YOUSUF Distinc 405

378007034 SHAHZAIB NISAR 1st Div 319

378007035 OWAIS SHABIR 1st Div 326

378007036 ANAAN MAQBOOL 1st Div 335

378007037 MEHRAAB AHMED 2nd Div 294

378007038 SEERAT SHAFI Distinc 384

378007039 SURIYA LATIEF 1st Div 351

378007040 NADIA RAFIQ WANI 1st Div 307

378007041 IBZA RAFIQ 1st Div 343

378007042 MISBA JI 1st Div 306

378007043 MAHREEN NISSA Distinc 380

378007044 ZUNEERA RAZAQ 1st Div 320

378007045 ANJUMAN MAJEED 1st Div 355

378007046 SUHANA FATIMA 1st Div 328

378007047 ARBILA ASHIQ 1st Div 342

378007048 ZIKRA FAYAZ Distinc 440

378007049 SAHIL FAYAZ BHAT 2nd Div 277

378007050 ARFAT SAKINDER 1st Div 301

378007051 SANIA YOUSUF 1st Div 329

378007052 AAFREEN JEE 1st Div 325

378007053 ZIKRA JAVAID 1st Div 316

378007054 SUMIYA HASSAN Reap GN IV

378007055 AYASHA HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

378007056 SEHRISH SYED 1st Div 312

378007057 GULSHAN AARA Reap GN CH

378007058 MAISOOMA WAHEEDReap GN PH CH

378007059 ITOO AATIEF YOUSF Distinc 399

378007060 MUSAVIR AHMED 2nd Div 284

378007061 QADRI ARMAN NABI 2nd Div 276

378007062 UMAR JEE 1st Div 345

378007063 MOHAMMED SAHIL 2nd Div 290

378007064 MURTAZA IRSHAD 1st Div 325

378007065 AYAN SHAFI 1st Div 313

378007066 SEHRAN NABI 1st Div 301

378007067 MUSSAVIR JAVEED 2nd Div 261

378007068 ARFAT NABI 2nd Div 292

378007069 KIFAYAT RAFIQ 1st Div 297

378007070 JANIB MANZOOR 1st Div 307

378007071 SYED MOHD Distinc 402

378007072 AHRAR PARVAZ 1st Div 296

378007073 IZHAN FIRDOUS Reap GN PH

378007074 SHAHID AMIN BHAT Distinc 413

378007075 UZAIR NISAR 2nd Div 261

378007076 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN Reap GN PH

378007077 SIMRAN MUSHTAQ Reap GN ES

378007078 RABIA RASOOL 1st Div 357

378007079 AAYAT UL KUBRA Distinc 382

378007080 IFRA ABASS 1st Div 346

378007081 SAHIL YAQOOB 1st Div 316

378007082 UBAID JAVEED 2nd Div 294

378007083 AAFREEN WAHEED 1st Div 332

378007084 FOZIA RAFIQ Reap GN PH

378007085 RUKSANA HUSSAIN Reap GN

378007086 IZBA WAHEED Reap GN

378007087 MUSKAAN ISHAQ Reap GN PH

378007088 TAMANA BASHIR Reap GN CH

378007089 SEBAT NAZIR 2nd Div 284

378007090 HADIYA LATIEF Reap GN

378007091 IDREES AKHTER Distinc 375

378007092 ZAHID NISAR 1st Div 336

378007093 MUBASHAR 1st Div 338

378007094 ADNAN ALTAF 1st Div 315

378007095 FAZIL LATIEF Reap GN PH

378007096 TABISH AHMED Reap GN PH

378007097 ARUBA GULL Distinc 374

378007098 OWAIS GULL 2nd Div 282

378007099 REENADH NAIK 1st Div 355

378007100 BUSHRA WANI Distinc 422

378007101 ISHRAT BANOO 2nd Div 268

378007102 DAVOOD NAZIR 1st Div 320

378007103 KHALID RASOOL Distinc 379

378007104 ASIYA AYOUB Distinc 381

378007105 ARBAZ BASHIR 1st Div 356

378007106 AKEEL MUSHTAQ Reap GN PH CH BI

378007107 OWAIS SHABIR Reap GN CH

378007108 IRTIBA ABASS MIR Reap CH

378007109 AFREEN HASSAN 2nd Div 282

378007110 MUSKAAN SALEEM Reap GN CH

378007111 PAAKIZA IQBAL Reap GN

378007112 HASEEB MUSHTAQ Reap GN

378007113 MUNEEB RASOOL 2nd Div 274

378007114 MEHRAN FAROOQ 1st Div 325

378007115 JAVAID SHABIR Reap GN

378007116 WASEEM AHMED Reap PH CH

378007117 TALIB IQBAL WANI 2nd Div 293

378007118 SHAHID RAFIQ 1st Div 300

378007119 MOHD YOUNUS ITOOReap GN PH CH

378007120 IFAQ RASOOL 1st Div 308

378007121 ZESHAN GULZAR Reap GN PH

GHSS Katra810035

381000000 KARAN SINGH Absent

381000001 LAKSH JAMWAL 1st Div 351

381000002 TANUSH SHARMA 1st Div 317

381000003 ANKUSH SANGOTRA1st Div 316

381000004 MANIK DUBEY 1st Div 344

381000005 MOHD ABBAS KHAN Distinc 396

381000006 TUSHAR SHARMA Reap GN HN

381000007 MUDASSAR 2nd Div 257

381000008 DIWANSH SHARMA 1st Div 304

381000009 PRINCE SANMOTRA 1st Div 334

381000010 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 296

381000011 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 266

381000012 DIVYANSH BAZAL 1st Div 304

381000013 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 351

381000014 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 307

381000015 VANSH SINGH Reap EO PD

381000016 VIKAS SINGH 1st Div 317

381000017 ATUL VERMA 1st Div 298

381000018 MOHD ZAWAR KHAN 1st Div 312

381000019 LOVE KUMAR 2nd Div 292

381000020 RAGHUVANSH Reap MH

381000021 MANIT HANS 1st Div 331

381000022 RONIT JHA 2nd Div 273

381000023 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 387

381000024 KHUSHBOO Reap MH

381000025 PREETI DEVI Distinc 420

381000026 MANAT SHARMA 2nd Div 286

381000027 PARUL SHARMA 1st Div 338

381000028 MEHAK Distinc 404

381000029 RUHI Reap MH

381000030 RAGHNI DEVI Distinc 410

381000031 MANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 425

381000032 SHAFIA AKHTAR Reap MH

381000033 PALLVI DEVI 2nd Div 284



( 232 )

381000034 RABINA AKHTAR 1st Div 301

381000035 ANJLI SHARMA 2nd Div 285

381000036 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 388

381000037 SUSHMA DEVI Distinc 453

381000038 PRIYANSHI SHARMA Distinc 433

381000039 ADITI SHARMA Reap HY

381000040 PALVI DEVI Distinc 434

381000041 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 434

381000042 DEEPANSHI SINGH Distinc 445

381000043 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 437

381000044 SONIKA BAZAL 1st Div 316

381000045 SANIA PALOCH 1st Div 329

381000046 SHANAZ AKHTER Distinc 373

381000047 MINAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 326

381000048 SHAHEENA AKHTER Distinc 379

381000049 NAZMEEN AKHTER Distinc 398

381000050 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 331

381000051 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 372

381000052 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 315

381000053 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO

381000054 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 383

381000055 REYA SHARMA 1st Div 346

381000056 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 308

381000057 CHARU VERMA 2nd Div 284

381000058 KHUSHI GOSWAMI 1st Div 347

381000059 SHABINA AKHTAR Reap PD

381000060 MARRIYAM KOUSAR 2nd Div 292

381000061 SHEETAL 2nd Div 277

381000062 BINDYA RAJPUT Reap EO ED PD

381000063 TANIYA SHARMA Reap PD

381000064 RIMPY DEVI Reap GN ED PD

381000065 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 320

381000066 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 348

381000067 VEENU DEVI Reap HY

381000068 BHUMI SHARMA 1st Div 353

381000069 SONAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 367

381000070 SARITA DEVI 1st Div 320

381000071 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 396

381000072 SADHANA Distinc 389

381000073 DIKSHA KUMARI Reap GN ED

381000074 PARVEEN BIBI Reap EO ED

381000075 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

381000076 KHUSHBOO SAHU Reap GN ED

381000077 ARTI KUMARI Reap EO MH

381000078 RIYA DEVI Reap ED

381000079 BANDANA DEVI Reap EO

381000080 KANHIYA SHARMA 1st Div 309

381000081 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 337

381000082 GOURAV SINGH Distinc 402

381000083 VINOD SHARMA 1st Div 295

381000084 SURAJ SHARMA Distinc 383

381000085 SHUVAM KUMAR 1st Div 318

381000086 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 356

381000087 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 349

381000088 MANVI DEVI Distinc 373

381000089 BHUMI DEVI 2nd Div 292

381000090 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 299

381000091 RAJ KUMAR 1st Div 326

381000092 SURBHI SHARMA 1st Div 307

381000093 DAKSH SHARMA Reap MH

381000094 AMAN KUMAR Reap HN ED

381000095 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 254

381000096 SUNNY SHARMA Reap HY

381000097 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 322

381000098 AMBRESH 1st Div 321

381000099 SUNEKHA KUMARI Reap PH

381000100 MEENAKSHI NAGRI 1st Div 358

381000101 SARIKA SHARMA Distinc 438

381000102 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 340

381000103 SONY KUMARI Distinc 389

381000104 SONAM SHARMA Distinc 404

381000105 DISHANT SINGH 1st Div 360

381000106 IRFAN KHAN Distinc 376

381000107 MONIKA SURI Distinc 405

381000108 KANCHAN Reap PH BI

381000109 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 343

381000110 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 372

381000111 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 349

381000112 ADITY SINGH 1st Div 344

381000113 DALJEET KOUR 1st Div 344

381000114 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 314

381000115 SIMRAN 1st Div 355

381000116 GURIYA 1st Div 337

381000117 BHUMI SHARMA 1st Div 366

381000118 ANJALI BAZAL 1st Div 357

381000119 RAHI KUMAR Distinc 423

381000120 SUMIT SADOTRA 1st Div 344

381000121 SUGAM DEVI Reap CH BI

381000122 MOHD ATIFF 1st Div 306

381000123 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 296

381000124 KOMAL VERMA 1st Div 312

381000125 GANESH KUMAR 1st Div 313

381000126 SURAJ SINGH CHIB 1st Div 346

381000127 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 312

381000128 RIZWAN MALIK 1st Div 314

GHSS Panthal810037

381001000 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 387

381001001 SALONI DEVI Distinc 467

381001002 KASHISH THAKUR Distinc 396

381001003 PALVI DEVI Distinc 394

381001004 GULESH AKHTAR 1st Div 360

381001005 ALISHA SHARMA Distinc 372

381001006 VEENAKSHI KATOCHDistinc 384

381001007 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 384

381001008 RADHU DEVI Distinc 402

381001009 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 332

381001010 SUNALI 1st Div 341

381001011 NITANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 348

381001012 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 408

381001013 PRIYA DEVI Reap EO PI

381001014 MEENA DEVI 1st Div 335

381001015 MUSKAN DOGRA 1st Div 331

381001016 SANIYA Reap EO

381001017 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 328

381001018 ANAMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 311

381001019 SHIPALI DEVI Reap SO

381001020 MANIYA THAKUR 1st Div 314

381001021 KASHISH DEVI Reap SO

381001022 ANSHIKA DEVI Reap GN ED PO

381001023 MONIKA DEVI Reap GN HN EO ED

381001024 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap MH

381001025 ANKUSH KANATHIA Distinc 381

381001026 RITISH RAJPUT 1st Div 349

381001027 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 335

381001028 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 415

381001029 ANKUSH SINGH Reap EO

381001030 KANHAIYA RATHOR 1st Div 329

381001031 SPARSH BUTHIYAL 1st Div 364

381001032 VISHAL ATTRI Reap EO

381001033 BALWAN SINGH Reap GN

381001034 KESHAV 1st Div 332

381001035 MOHD ASLAM 1st Div 334

381001036 ARUN SANGOTRA 1st Div 320
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381001037 VIHAAN SHARMA 1st Div 310

381001038 BISHU KUMAR Reap MH

381001039 ANSHU KUMAR Reap EO

381001040 GORAV KUMAR Reap HN

381001041 ROSHAN VERMA Reap EO

381001042 TANISH SHARMA 1st Div 338

381001043 ROHAN BHAGAT Reap EO SO

381001044 BANSH KUMAR Reap GN EO

381001045 KAMAL KISHORE Reap EO

381001046 HARSH GAMDHYAN Reap GN EO SO

381001047 NAZIA AKHTAR 1st Div 319

381001048 VANSH PRASHER 1st Div 337

381001049 ABDUSHI SHARMA Reap EO SO

381001050 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 397

381001051 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 373

381001052 PREETIKA RAJPUT Distinc 376

381001053 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 368

381001054 SARIKA 1st Div 358

381001055 RAKSHA DEVI Reap PH

381001056 SEMRITI VERMA 1st Div 364

381001057 PREETI DEVI Distinc 373

381001058 MEENAKSHI Reap PH CH

381001059 PALLAVI DEVI 1st Div 342

381001060 AARAV VERMA Distinc 374

381001061 SHIVAM SHARMA 1st Div 369

381001062 SHAURYA K 1st Div 365

381001063 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 323

381001064 SAHIL DOGRA Reap MH

381001065 AJITESH KUNYAL 1st Div 348

381001066 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 356

381001067 PIYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

381001068 ROHAN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

381001069 ALIZA TABSSUM 1st Div 302

381001070 TANIYA DOGRA 1st Div 349

381001071 PURNIMA SHARMA Distinc 374

Trikuta Public Higher Secondary School
Katra

810046

381001072 MRIDUL SHARMA Distinc 435

381001073 AKSH BANSOTRA Distinc 403

381001074 GARIMA SHARMA Distinc 387

381001075 GARGI DUBEY Distinc 386

381001076 OJAS SHARMA 1st Div 368

381001077 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 405

381001078 SAMWABHI SHARMAReap EO

381001079 ISHA RAJPUT Distinc 387

381001080 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 312

381001081 MOHIT KUMAR Reap EO MH PD

381001082 DHRUV KUMAR 1st Div 356

381001083 PIYUSH SHARMA Distinc 375

381001084 PALAK ANTHAL 1st Div 343

381001085 MITALI SHARMA 1st Div 321

381001086 SUHANI DOGRA 1st Div 357

381001087 SPARSH SHARMA 2nd Div 276

381001088 ANIRUDH SHARMA Distinc 390

381001089 PARAV SHARMA Reap SO PD

381001090 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 341

381001091 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 330

381001092 AAVISHE SHARMA Distinc 377

381001093 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 309

381001094 VANSH SURI 1st Div 295

381001095 MANIK SINGH 2nd Div 267

381001096 TARUN RAJPUT 1st Div 312

381001097 SHIKHA MEHRA 1st Div 302

381001098 JANVI DOGRA 2nd Div 267

381001099 TANISH SURI Reap SO

381001100 NITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 312

381001101 YASH KUMAR Reap EO

381001102 ABHIJEET KUMAR Reap EO MH

381001103 PRINCE SHARMA Reap ED CS

381001104 VANSH DARORA 2nd Div 271

381001105 SONALI SHARMA Reap EO

381001106 BHAMIKA Reap EO

381001107 ASHISH SHARMA 2nd Div 263

381001108 VANSH SHARMA Reap PD

381001109 VARDHAN SHARMA Reap SO

381001110 RUDHRA DUTTA Distinc 458

381001111 DEEPSHIKHA Distinc 429

381001112 MAANIK BANSOTRA 1st Div 354

381001113 HARSHU BHARTI Distinc 414

381001114 CHETAN SHAN Reap PH CH

381001115 ATHARAV KANATHIA1st Div 322

381001116 AYUSH BANSOTRA Distinc 377

381001117 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 366

381001118 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 366

381001119 ALOK PANKAJ 1st Div 365

381001120 TANISH RAINA Reap PH CH

381001121 BRIKSHA KOTWAL Reap PH MH

381001122 SURYINSH SINGH 1st Div 310

381001123 ANSHU SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

381001124 MOHD MURTAZA 1st Div 322

381001125 SUMIT SINGH Reap PH CH

381001126 MITALI RAJPUT 1st Div 353

381001127 RIDHIMA Distinc 378

381001128 MADHURTA Reap PH CH

381001129 RAJNI KUMARI Reap MH

381001130 PRATIBHA HEERA Distinc 384

381001131 DIVYA THAKUR 1st Div 351

381001132 SAVYA RAJ HEERA Reap PH CH

381001133 ANSH MALHOTRA Reap MH PD

381001134 SAKSHAM VERMA Reap PH MH

381001135 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 320

381001136 PALAKSHIKA Distinc 417

381001137 ADITYA PARTAP 1st Div 298

381001138 NAVDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH MH

381001139 UJWAL 1st Div 332

GHSS Kotli Bhaga810019

381002000 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 426

381002001 PRIYA THAKUR 1st Div 341

381002002 DEVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 330

381002003 PAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 260

381002004 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 315

381002005 SUMIT RAJPUT Reap ED ES

381002006 AKSHAT CHANDAN 2nd Div 257

381002007 VINAY SHARMA Distinc 383

381002008 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 318

381002009 JEEVAN LAL Reap GN SO ED PD

381002010 RANJNA DEVI 1st Div 299

381002011 BRINDER KUMAR 1st Div 308

381002012 DIKSHA RAJPUT 1st Div 343

381002013 SALEEMA BIBI Reap GN PO PD

381002014 SUVIA AKHTER 2nd Div 248

381002015 NEETASHA DEVI Reap GN ED

381002016 MOHD SHOAIB 2nd Div 251

381002017 BHAWANI PARTAP Reap HN SO ED PD

381002018 TANVI DEVI Reap PH MH

381002019 TANUSH KUMAR Reap PH MH

381002020 RITA DEVI 1st Div 355

381002021 ABHINAV SINGH Reap PH MH

381002022 MANTISHA SINGH Reap PH

381002023 SACHIN SHARMA 2nd Div 269

381002024 ANIL SINGH Failed
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GHSS Aghar Jitto Reasi810049

381002025 SUNITA DEVI Failed

381002026 RADHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 283

381002027 PALVI BHARDWAJ Distinc 413

381002028 SURBHI DEVI Distinc 389

381002029 RENU DEVI Reap MH

381002030 MEHAK SHARMA Reap MH

381002031 SHIVANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 341

381002032 SUNALI SHARMA 1st Div 316

381002033 RIYA TANOTRA Distinc 371

381002034 SUSHMA SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

381002035 UMA BHAGAT 1st Div 324

381002036 GUNGUN THAKUR Distinc 400

381002037 TANIA Reap GN HN ST ED

381002038 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 287

381002039 KHUSHALI RAJPUT Reap GN HN ED PO

381002040 POOJA SHARMA Distinc 372

381002041 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 380

381002042 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN ED PO

381002043 KANGANA SHARMA Reap ED PO

381002044 SHRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 353

381002045 SUNALI THAKUR 1st Div 318

381002046 BANSHIKA UTTAM 2nd Div 280

381002047 ARTI DEVI Reap GN ED

381002048 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 297

381002049 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN PO

381002050 KANIKA DEVI 2nd Div 291

381002051 KAJAL DEVI 3rd Div 230

381002052 NISHA DEVI Reap GN ED PO PD

381002053 ANSHIKA RAJPUT Distinc 391

381002054 ARTI DEVI Reap ED PO PD

381002055 ARUN SINGH Reap ED PO

381002056 ADITYA BHARDWAJ Reap GN ED PO

381002057 SAHIL THAPPA Reap HN ED PO

381002058 ASHISH Reap ED

381002059 DHEERAJ SINGH Reap GN ED

381002060 SUMIT SANMOTRA Reap GN ED

381002061 B P SINGH Reap ED PO

381002062 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap GN ED

381002063 BHOPINDER SINGH Reap GN ED HY PO

381002064 SUKSHAM Reap MH ED

381002065 RAJJAN SHARMA Reap HN ED HY

381002066 VANSH PLOCH Distinc 378

381002067 VANSH THAPPA 1st Div 328

381002068 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap ED

381002069 JASBIR SINGH Reap GN ST ED HY

381002070 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 257

381002071 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 331

381002072 SUDESH DOGRA Reap GN HY

381002073 MUKESH KUMAR Reap ED

381002074 NITIN THAKUR Reap GN ST ED

381002075 SUMIT SINGH Reap GN ED

381002076 PARAS SINGH Reap GN ED PO

381002077 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

381002078 SOHAN LAL 1st Div 310

381002079 SAKSHI THAKUR Reap GN ED

381002080 PALAK DOGRA Reap HY

381002081 SHAKSHI SHARMA Reap GN ED

381002082 RIYA SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

381002083 KARANJEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED

381002084 SHUBAM DOGRA Reap GN ED HY

381002085 KHUSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 365

381002086 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 310

381002087 ABBU RAHIL 1st Div 321

381002088 SUHANI SHARMA Reap PH CH

381002089 NAVNEET SINGH 2nd Div 276

381002090 PIYUSH BLOACH Reap PH BI

381002091 KARAN SINGH Reap PH CH

381002092 VIWAN SINGH Reap CH BI

381002093 RIYA THAKUR 1st Div 344

381002094 SHRUTI DEVI 1st Div 315

381002095 KRITIKA RAINA 1st Div 319

381002096 NISHAD AKHTER Reap CH

381002097 BHUMIKA DOGRA Reap PH MH

381002098 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

381002099 MANVI SHARMA Reap PH CH

GHSS  Girls Reasi810032

381003000 MEHAR UL NISA Distinc 436

381003001 PRAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 431

381003002 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 431

381003003 MAHI JAMWAL Distinc 447

381003004 SADHNA SHARMA Distinc 398

381003005 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PD

381003006 NITASHA THAKUR Distinc 409

381003007 RITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 367

381003008 PRITI DEVI Distinc 411

381003009 MAMTA ANTAL Distinc 385

381003010 ARADHANA THAKURReap EO

381003011 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 345

381003012 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 385

381003013 NIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 358

381003014 SEVIKA NAG 1st Div 359

381003015 GOURI SHARMA Reap EO

381003016 KUMKUM SHARMA Distinc 400

381003017 SONIA RAJPUT 1st Div 311

381003018 MANVI 1st Div 342

381003019 TANIA CHIB 1st Div 354

381003020 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 333

381003021 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 330

381003022 SHAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 315

381003023 SAMRITI DEVI 2nd Div 289

381003024 SHAGUFTA BANO Reap EO ED

381003025 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 368

381003026 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap EO PO

381003027 ISHA RANI 1st Div 322

381003028 PALVI DEVI Reap PO PD

381003029 SUPRIYA DEVI 1st Div 324

381003030 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN ED PO

381003031 NISHA DOGRA 1st Div 335

381003032 MEENA KUMARI 1st Div 315

381003033 NEHARIKA VERMA 2nd Div 264

381003034 ARUSHI DEVI Reap PO PD

381003035 SUNEKHA DEVI Failed

381003036 MAHAK KUMARI Reap ED PO PD

381003037 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 280

381003038 MANCY RAJPUT Reap EO

381003039 REEMA DEVI 1st Div 300

381003040 SHAPALI DEVI 2nd Div 279

381003041 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap HN ED PO PD

381003042 SHIVANI DEVI Reap GN ED PD

381003043 SNEHA SHANDAL 1st Div 333

381003044 RADHA DEVI Reap PO

381003045 SHAMIM AKHTER Reap EO ED PD

381003046 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 261

381003047 NISRAT BIBI Reap GN EO ED

381003048 SHILPA DEVI Reap HN ED PO PD

381003049 SONIA THAKUR Reap PO

381003050 SANIA KUMARI 1st Div 296

381003051 SHASHI DEVI 2nd Div 279

381003052 DEEPALI NAG Reap EO PO

381003053 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 318
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381003054 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 358

381003055 IRSHAD BIBI Reap PO

381003056 MUKADDAS Reap EO

381003057 SANDIYA Reap HN PO

381003058 PRIYANSHI PAL 1st Div 346

381003059 MUSKAN Reap EO ED

381003060 SHILPA DEVI Reap GN PD

381003061 KULSOOM AKHTAR Reap EO ED

381003062 GULNAZ KOUSAR Reap GN PD

381003063 SABA SHABNAM Failed

381003064 REETIKA DEVI 2nd Div 280

381003065 ULFAT KOUSER 2nd Div 260

381003066 SHAGUN THAKUR Reap GN EO ED PO

381003067 KASHISH KOTWAL Reap GN

381003068 LEEPAKSHI SATWALReap GN ED

381003069 ZEENAT KOSAR 2nd Div 249

381003070 SHALEE DEVI Failed

381003071 HEENA BIBI Reap GN EO ED

381003072 PREETY DEVI Reap GN ED PO

381003073 PURVA DEVI 2nd Div 261

381003074 NUSRAT AKHTER Reap GN EO ED

381003075 ULFAT KOUSER Reap EO

381003076 RUKSANA KOUSAR Reap EO

381003077 NASREEN BEGUM 1st Div 301

381003078 ROSHNI RAJPUT Failed

381003079 MUSKAN AKHTAR Failed

381003080 AFSANA BEGUM Reap GN EO ED PO

381003081 SANJU DEVI 2nd Div 269

381003082 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 385

381003083 DIYA PANDOH Distinc 443

381003084 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 426

381003085 SHAHEEN AKHTER Distinc 435

381003086 MAAHI SHARMA Distinc 378

381003087 NIMRA WAJED 1st Div 369

381003088 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 371

381003089 NUSRAT KHATOON 1st Div 335

381003090 SUMAN MANHAS 1st Div 365

381003091 KRISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 375

381003092 RUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 355

381003093 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 363

381003094 SONIA THAPPA 1st Div 367

381003095 PARTIGYA BHAGAT Distinc 415

381003096 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 364

381003097 RABIA AKHTER 1st Div 329

381003098 SHAGUFTA KOUSAR 1st Div 331

381003099 RABITA DEVI 1st Div 325

381003100 NASEEM AKHTER 1st Div 334

381003101 JYOTI DEVI Reap PH CH

381003102 SHIVANGI SHARMA 1st Div 354

381003103 PREETI THAPA 1st Div 347

381003104 FARHEEN WANI Reap PH CH

381003105 SADHANA THAKUR Reap PH CH

381003106 ARUSHI CHANDEL Reap PH

381003107 AYUSHI CHANDEL Reap PH CH

381003108 MAHAK Reap CH

381003109 VANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

381003110 NIDHI THAKUR Reap PH CH PD

381003111 ANJALI DEVI Failed

381004000 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 295

381004001 SHAHEEN KOUSAR Distinc 456

381004002 UMA VERMA Distinc 423

381004003 RUHI LANGHE Distinc 436

381004004 LAXMI PANDIT 2nd Div 293

381004005 VASHALI DEVI 1st Div 362

381004006 PRIYANKA SHARMA 1st Div 354

381004007 VANDNA DEVI Distinc 414

381004008 SAMIKSHA RAJPUT Distinc 401

381004009 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 377

381004010 RUCHI BALI 1st Div 359

381004011 MEHNAZ KOSAR 1st Div 334

381004012 AVWANTIKA 1st Div 341

381004013 SHIVALI 1st Div 343

381004014 SAHIBA AKHTER 1st Div 328

381004015 SHIVANI JAMWAL 1st Div 310

381004016 NEKHA DEVI 1st Div 334

381004017 TANIA 1st Div 324

381004018 AASTHA SHARMA 1st Div 316

381004019 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 361

381004020 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 343

381004021 SHAZIA KOUSAR Reap EO

381004022 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 307

381004023 SONU DEVI Distinc 372

381004024 SUNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 274

381004025 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 326

381004026 GUDIA DEVI 2nd Div 293

381004027 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 306

381004028 PALAK BASSAN 2nd Div 279

381004029 SONIA DEVI Reap GN PO

381004030 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 300

381004031 ANJLI DEVI Reap GN ED PO

381004032 ASHA DEVI Reap GN PD

381004033 ANKITA RAINA Reap ED PO

381004034 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 310

381004035 SONIA SAROTIA Reap ED PO PD

381004036 SHIVALI SHARMA Reap ED PO PD

381004037 ZENIT CHOUDHARY Reap EO ED PD

381004038 LAKSHMI KHAJURIA Reap ED PO

381004039 SHRIYA VERMA Reap EO

381004040 MANISHA DOGRA Reap PO

381004041 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 300

381004042 SEEMA RANI Reap ED

381004043 NEESHA DEVI Reap PO

381004044 NISHA DEVI 2nd Div 268

381004045 DEEPAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 326

381004046 TAMANA DEVI Reap ED PO

381004047 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 310

381004048 MAHI SHARMA Reap ED PO

381004049 MUMTAZ BANO 2nd Div 287

381004050 ANJALI DEVI Reap PO

381004051 NAZMA BIBI Reap EO ED

381004052 AMNA BIBI 2nd Div 285

381004053 GUDDIA RANI 2nd Div 289

381004054 SONIA DEVI Reap PO

381004055 SHBEENA AKHTAR 2nd Div 292

381004056 TANU DEVI 2nd Div 280

381004057 MUSKAN MAGOTRA Distinc 411

381004058 SUDHA DOGRA Distinc 458

381004059 AFREEN MALIK Distinc 418

381004060 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 394

381004061 AARYA SAYAL Distinc 402

381004062 SANIA SHEIKH Distinc 414

381004063 PARUL SHARMA Distinc 411

381004064 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 365

381004065 SHAJIA BIBI 1st Div 331

381004066 MANISHA BHAGAT 1st Div 362

381004067 ROSHNI RASYAL 1st Div 325

381004068 BHAWANI SHARMA 1st Div 331

381004069 ASHIA BIBI 1st Div 308

381004070 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 350

381004071 PRIKSHA ANGURAL 1st Div 344

381004072 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 306

381004073 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 331

381004074 SHIVANI Reap CH

381004075 SUHANI DEVI Reap PH CH MH

381004076 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 343
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381004077 ANIYA KOUSAR Distinc 382

381004078 NARGIS NAZIR Distinc 413

381004079 NAIMA KOSER 1st Div 346

GHSS  Boys Reasi810031

381005000 RAYAZ AHMED 1st Div 304

381005001 NIRAJ SAYAL 1st Div 309

381005002 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN PO

381005003 ARUN SAYAL 2nd Div 272

381005004 RANKESH SINGH Reap PO

381005005 MUDASSAR Reap UD ED PD

381005006 HUSHAR SINGH 1st Div 322

381005007 BUSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 284

381005008 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 302

381005009 MUBARK ALI Distinc 373

381005010 KHEM RAJ 2nd Div 258

381005011 SHAM LAL Reap ED

381005012 ANIL KUMAR Reap HN ED

381005013 ARIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 324

381005014 JAMEEL AHMED 2nd Div 294

381005015 SHABIR AHMED Distinc 390

381005016 JANU 2nd Div 282

381005017 SUMEET KUMAR Reap GN HN ED PD

381005018 MOHD SALAMTA 2nd Div 292

381005019 ARUSH SINGH Reap MH

381005020 MOHD SHAHID RAZA 1st Div 312

381005021 TARUN BHARDWAJ 1st Div 350

381005022 KANYA LAL 1st Div 328

381005023 DHRUB BALI Distinc 401

381005024 MOHD RAHIL Distinc 395

381005025 MANNAT VERMA 1st Div 304

381005026 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 284

381005027 AJEET SHARMA Reap HN

381005028 MOSEEN SHABIR Distinc 456

381005029 MADHAV KUMAR Reap HN

381005030 MANOHAR KUMAR Reap MH

381005031 TARUSH ATTRI 1st Div 302

381005032 USMAN ALI 2nd Div 285

381005033 MOHD RASHID 2nd Div 252

381005034 AMIR KHAN 2nd Div 248

381005035 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 429

381005036 MUZAFAR ALI Reap GN PO

381005037 MOHD JAVED 1st Div 307

381005038 MASHAFAR ALI Reap ED PO PD

381005039 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 321

381005040 PERVAIZ AHMED 2nd Div 249

381005041 MOHD ALTAF Reap EO PO

381005042 JOGESH SINGH 1st Div 307

381005043 ANMOL SHARMA 1st Div 365

381005044 ARFAAN 1st Div 316

381005045 JESHODEN SHARMA Distinc 417

381005046 MOHD REHAN 2nd Div 283

381005047 RAJAT KUMAR Reap GN HN PO PD

381005048 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap EO ED

381005049 MOHD AZAM 2nd Div 289

381005050 SAKANDER SINGH Reap UD ED PD

381005051 UDHAY KUMAR Reap GN

381005052 SHARIFT ALI 1st Div 356

381005053 PARBHAT SINGH Reap GN PD

381005054 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

381005055 PARWANSH THAKURReap EO

381005056 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 275

381005057 ASIF ALI 1st Div 316

381005058 MOHD SHAKEEL 1st Div 318

381005059 ASHIQ ALI 1st Div 307

381005060 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 295

381005061 LIAQUAT ALI Reap PD

381005062 VEERU SINGH Reap HN

381005063 WEAID IQBAL Reap ED

381005064 KARAMAT HUSSAIN Reap ED

381005065 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 274

381005066 KARTIK SINGH Reap PD

381005067 IBRAK KHATANA Reap GN PH CH BI

381005068 AJIT SINGH 1st Div 368

381005069 MOHD ASIF Reap PD

381005070 AYUSH KOTWAL 2nd Div 281

381005071 CHANDAN DUBEY Distinc 469

381005072 JEWAN SHARMA Reap PH BI PD

381005073 RONAK BHAGAT 1st Div 297

381005074 RAGAV 1st Div 361

381005075 BHARGAV KARWAL Distinc 383

381005076 HARSH BALI 1st Div 315

381005077 MOHD MAROOF 1st Div 357

381005078 SHAHID MAQSOOD 1st Div 351

381005079 RAGHAV BALI 1st Div 349

381005080 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 350

381005081 SARVIK SHARMA Distinc 414

381005082 ABHIMANYU Distinc 438

381005083 ARUN DEV SINGH 1st Div 353

381005084 ARYAN JOSHI 1st Div 326

381005085 SHIVAM VERMA Distinc 378

381005086 AMIR MIR Distinc 411

381005087 BASU SHARMA 1st Div 344

381005088 AKSHEY KUMAR 1st Div 318

381005089 MOHD IRFAN Reap CH MH

381005090 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap PH

381005091 NITISH SINGH 2nd Div 293

381005092 VIKRAM JEET SINGH Reap PH

381005093 GAGAN DEV 2nd Div 273

381005094 ANUJ THAKUR 1st Div 303

381005095 AFTAB HUSSAIN Failed

381005096 PRANAV THAPPA 2nd Div 275

381005097 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 323

381005098 ARVIND DEV SINGH Distinc 386

381005099 ARJUN KUMAR Distinc 371

381005100 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 314

381005101 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

381005102 VANSH BAOGIA 2nd Div 282

381005103 SIDHARTH SHARMA 1st Div 328

381005104 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 324

381005105 MOHD MASOOD 1st Div 303

381005106 SAKHSHAM LANGEH1st Div 342

381005107 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 329

381005108 KESHAV VERMA Reap PH MH

381005109 HARSHIT Reap MH

381006000 SAJJAD AHMED 1st Div 306

381006001 MUZAFFAR ALI Distinc 373

381006002 TARIQ ALI 2nd Div 252

381006003 RATISH THAKUR Reap GN EO PD

381006004 KARAN SINGH Reap GN HN ED

381006005 RAHUL SINGH Reap GN HN ED

381006006 LIAQUAT ALI Failed

381006007 MOHD SAQIV 1st Div 340

381006008 SIMRAN DEEP SINGH1st Div 310

381006009 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 372

381006010 SAJAN SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

381006011 KRISH 2nd Div 294

381006012 PARAS PARTAP Reap HY PD

381006013 MOHD SHAKEEL 1st Div 346

381006014 GOURAV BABORIA Reap EO ED

381006015 SATBIR SINGH 2nd Div 258

381006016 MOHD MAROOF Reap HY PO

381006017 SUMIT VERMA Reap PH CH BI

381006018 ARUN BASSAN Reap PH MH
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381006019 SATVIK BHARDWAJ 1st Div 324

381006020 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 345

381006021 ANIRUDH THAKUR Distinc 383

381006022 RAQIB AHMED Reap PH CH

381006023 LAKSH KESAR Distinc 370

381006024 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 351

381006025 ARUNDEEP SINGH Distinc 401

381006026 DIGVIJAY SINGH Reap GN PH MH

381006027 KRISH PANDOH 1st Div 326

381006028 GURMEET THAKUR Reap GN PH BI

381006029 ANKUSH SINGH 2nd Div 294

381006030 RAM PAUL Reap GN PH CH BI

381006031 MUBARK HUSSAIN Reap GN PH BI

381006032 JAGJEET SINGH Reap PH CH MH

Gurukul Public School Reasi810040

381006033 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 438

381006034 SARVAGYA 1st Div 322

381006035 CHAHAT BROTRA 1st Div 352

381006036 HERSHIV SURI Distinc 435

381006037 RIYA BALI Distinc 427

381006038 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 409

381006039 SEMIKSHA SALARIA 1st Div 327

381006040 TARAB MALIK Distinc 392

381006041 PALAK ARORA 1st Div 346

381006042 NIKHAL VERMA 2nd Div 251

381006043 DIVYANSH BALI 1st Div 357

381006044 JANVI Distinc 417

381006045 ADITI LAKHANPAL 2nd Div 289

381006046 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 411

381006047 RAJESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 297

381006048 SOHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 286

381006049 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 317

381006050 RITVIK KUMAR 1st Div 360

381006051 MAYANK ATRI 1st Div 364

381006052 ANJALI CHANDAN Distinc 394

381006053 TANIA DOGRA 2nd Div 292

381006054 AADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 324

381006055 SUSHAL KUMAR 1st Div 311

381006056 KRISH DEV SINGH 1st Div 319

381006057 ABHI SANGRAL Reap MH

381006058 MOHD HAMZA 2nd Div 265

381006059 ANIL SHARMA 2nd Div 259

381006060 NAZIA BIBI 1st Div 309

381006061 SAJID WANI 1st Div 357

381006062 AAMEYA HASSAN Distinc 445

381006063 MEHAK ATTRI Distinc 435

381006064 NARAYANI SHARMA Distinc 444

381006065 AKHILAA DEVI Distinc 467

381006066 RITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 328

381006067 ROOPANTI DEVI 1st Div 326

381006068 SAHIL BALI 2nd Div 265

381006069 MOHD TAHIR Distinc 403

381006070 SHIVANG SHARMA 1st Div 296

381006071 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 329

381006072 SHUBHAM DOGRA Absent

381006073 SAMBHAV SURI Distinc 401

381006074 AKSHIT THAKUR 2nd Div 292

381006075 ANANDANI NOWAL Distinc 407

381006076 ANU RADHA 2nd Div 272

381006077 SHIVNANDAN Reap HY

381006078 HARSHDEV Reap GG HY

381006079 KAVHAN KESAR Distinc 401

381006080 FARHAAN AHMED Distinc 387

381006081 SUMMIT SAMBYAL 1st Div 309

381006082 MANDEEP MEENIA 1st Div 320

381006083 RAJA ARMAAN 1st Div 338

381006084 HARESH DEEP Reap GN PH CH BI

381006085 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 396

381006086 DEEPAKSHI BALI Reap CH

381006087 ARTI DEVI Reap PH CH

381006088 MEHAK Distinc 423

381006089 DHANYA PATEL 1st Div 327

381006090 TAMANNA DEVI 1st Div 334

381006091 AAKARSHAN Distinc 443

381006092 PARTH SHARMA Distinc 448

381006093 RUHANI SANGAM Distinc 449

381006094 PRATISHTHA Distinc 416

381006095 MEHNAZ KOUSAR Distinc 387

381006096 PANKHIL SAWHNEY Distinc 376

381006097 ATHARV SINGH Distinc 408

381006098 VIR PARTAP SINGH 1st Div 330

381006099 JUGRAJ SATWAL 1st Div 300

381006100 SIMRAN KUMARI 2nd Div 294

381006101 DIVANSHI SHARMA Distinc 394

381006102 VAISHNO DEVI 1st Div 295

381006103 AMIT DOGRA Reap PH CH MH

381006104 SHAEEN AKHTER 1st Div 317

381006105 SHABANA AZME 1st Div 318

381006106 ARNAV ABROL Distinc 373

381006107 AQIB UL NISSAB Reap MH

381006108 NARPIT SINGH 1st Div 348

381006109 SOURAV BHAGAT Reap MH

381006110 MADIHA KHAN Distinc 428

381006111 SUPRIYA DEVI Distinc 397

381006112 SURAHI RAINA Reap PH CH

381006113 ANKUSH THAKUR Reap PH MH

381006114 MOHAN SINGH Reap PH CH

381006115 SAKSHI ATTRI 2nd Div 274

GHSS Pouni810038

381007000 KHUSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 443

381007001 ANSH 1st Div 339

381007002 RUDHAR 1st Div 295

381007003 LAKSH SHARMA Distinc 397

381007004 SUMIT SHARMA Reap EP

381007005 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 330

381007006 ISHMEET SINGH 1st Div 301

381007007 VASU SHARMA 1st Div 307

381007008 JAPNEET KOUR Distinc 447

381007009 HITAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 472

381007010 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 375

381007011 SHAHIEN SHYAL 1st Div 337

381007012 ASHA RANI 1st Div 314

381007013 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 308

381007014 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 358

381007015 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 391

381007016 VISHALI BHAGAT 1st Div 348

381007017 ROHANI DEVI 1st Div 318

381007018 RAGVI SHARMA 1st Div 333

381007019 SADIA AKHTER 2nd Div 259

381007020 RUBIA BIBI Reap PD

381007021 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 339

381007022 LATA KUMARI Reap HN EO

381007023 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 259

381007024 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 339

381007025 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 279

381007026 AMISHA SHARMA 1st Div 303

381007027 NEHARIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 257

381007028 HEENA KOUSAR 2nd Div 281

381007029 NEETU THAKUR 1st Div 337

381007030 VISHALI DEVI 2nd Div 293

381007031 SONALI DEVI 2nd Div 268
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381007032 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 276

381007033 NEHA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

381007034 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 356

381007035 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 340

381007036 SANJEEDA MIRZA 1st Div 308

381007037 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 326

381007038 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 265

381007039 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 336

381007040 RAJNI DEVI 2nd Div 277

381007041 RENU DEVI Reap HY

381007042 KARTIKA DEVI 2nd Div 265

381007043 RAJNI SHARMA 1st Div 302

381007044 SHUBAM SHARMA 2nd Div 289

381007045 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 294

381007046 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 308

381007047 SOHIT SHARMA Reap ED IV

381007048 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 304

381007049 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 336

381007050 KANAV JANDYAL Reap EO ED

381007051 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap EO

381007052 DRUV SHARMA 2nd Div 264

381007053 GULSHAN KUMAR Reap GN HN

381007054 ANISH SALGOTRA 1st Div 312

381007055 ABINANDAN Distinc 376

381007056 NITISH VERMA 2nd Div 286

381007057 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 330

381007058 MANDEEP SINGH Reap HY

381007059 AJAY KUMAR Reap HY

381007060 ARTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 249

381007061 VARUN SHARMA Reap HY

381007062 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PD

381007063 VEER SINGH Reap GN HN HY

381007064 RAHUL VERMA 2nd Div 255

381007065 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 336

381007066 ADITYA KUMAR 2nd Div 278

381007067 MANAT SHARMA 2nd Div 274

381007068 SOURAV SHARMA Reap HY

381007069 SUMIT CHAND 1st Div 353

381007070 MOHD ALYAS 1st Div 307

381007071 PRITAM KUMAR 2nd Div 277

381007072 PALVI ANGURANA 1st Div 348

381007073 NAZIA BIBI 2nd Div 267

381007074 HEENA MIRZA 2nd Div 260

381007075 TANIA SHARMA 2nd Div 267

381007076 PRANVI SHARMA Distinc 470

381007077 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 416

381007078 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 357

381007079 DEEPIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 355

381007080 SUKANDA SHARMA Distinc 370

381007081 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 357

381007082 PREETI DEVI Distinc 406

381007083 VINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 339

381007084 MAMTA SHARMA Distinc 370

381007085 MARIDHU SHARMA 1st Div 322

381007086 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 347

381007087 SUHANI 1st Div 310

381007088 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH BI

381007089 PRIYA SHARMA Reap CH BI

381007090 PRINKA SHARMA Distinc 373

381007091 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 327

381007092 UPASNA SHARMA Distinc 380

381007093 TAMANNA Distinc 433

381007094 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 329

381007095 JASPREET KAUR Distinc 446

381007096 ANSHIKA ATTRI Distinc 398

381007097 NIVEDITA Distinc 370

381007098 RACHANA DEVI 1st Div 329

381007099 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 327

381007100 DHEERAJ SINGH Distinc 413

381007101 TANISH SHARMA Distinc 427

381007102 ISHAN SHARMA Distinc 404

381007103 PARB SHARMA Distinc 466

381007104 NITISH SINGH Distinc 394

381007105 MAGAN JOT SINGH Distinc 415

381007106 ARVIND KHOJA Distinc 401

381007107 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 366

381007108 TARRUN SINGH 1st Div 355

381007109 SHIVAM SHARMA 1st Div 355

381007110 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 304

381007111 SAKSHAM DUBEY 1st Div 340

381007112 IMRAN CHOUDHARY Distinc 385

381007113 RAJAT SHARMA Distinc 390

381007114 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 326

381007115 AYUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 285

381007116 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 351

381007117 NANIT SHARMA Distinc 402

381007118 LAKESHY DUBEY Distinc 420

381007119 NITTIN SHARMA Distinc 408

381007120 NITIN VERMA 1st Div 356

381007121 AYUSH VERMA 1st Div 306

GHSS Laiter Reasi810050

381008000 ANSH JARAL 1st Div 314

381008001 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 410

381008002 MADHU DEVI Reap HN ED HY

381008003 PURVI SHARMA Distinc 404

381008004 ANDIKA SHARMA 1st Div 330

381008005 SHAWALI DEVI 2nd Div 285

381008006 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 289

381008007 SHIVAM RAINA Reap PD

381008008 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 373

381008009 BUNTY KUMAR 2nd Div 251

381008010 ISHANT SHARMA 1st Div 313

381008011 SAHIL KUMAR Reap HN PD

381008012 NEELU DEVI 1st Div 345

381008013 REETU SHARMA 1st Div 311

381008014 KANU MEHRA Reap HY PD

381008015 MONIKA DEVI Reap HY

381008016 VANDANA SHARMA 1st Div 321

381008017 SONALI DEVI Failed

381008018 ARSHAD ALI 1st Div 316

381008019 MUSRAT NAZ Reap ED PD

381008020 SALEEMA KOUSER 2nd Div 292

381008021 MEENAZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 293

381008022 NASSAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 280

381008023 MANSI SALARIA Distinc 439

381008024 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 390

381008025 SNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 333

381008026 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 356

381008027 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 300

381008028 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 359

381008029 SHUBAM SHARMA 2nd Div 259

381008030 SHUBAM SHARMA Distinc 403

381008031 ARTI DEVI Reap ED ES

381008032 BHOOMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

381008033 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 323

381008034 SUSHIL SHARMA 1st Div 303

381008035 ARJITA SHARMA Distinc 402

381008036 MUKESH VERMA 2nd Div 278

381008037 KARTIK SHARMA Reap ED

381008038 INDU SHARMA 1st Div 367

381008039 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 407

381008040 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 296

381008041 PRATIBHA SHARMA 2nd Div 262
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381008042 DHRUB BARGOTRA Distinc 387

381008043 ARUN SHARMA Reap BI ES

381008044 MEENAKSHI Reap PH

381008045 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 387

381008046 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap CH BI ES

381008047 SONALI SHARMA Reap PH

381008048 VIRONIKA SHARMA Distinc 407

381008049 TANIA RAJPUT 1st Div 338

381008050 ANJLI DEVI 2nd Div 274

381008051 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 305

381008052 NEHA DEVI Reap BI PD

381008053 MARIYAM KOUSAR Reap PH CH

381008054 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 306

381008055 SONAM SHARMA Reap CH BI

381008056 SURBHI SHARMA Reap PH CH ES

381008057 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 323

381008058 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 308

381008059 MANISHA 2nd Div 269

381008060 REETY SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

381008061 MANSI DEVI Distinc 372

381008062 MONIKA MANHAS Distinc 385

381008063 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 376

381008064 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Reap CH

381008065 RONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 311

381008066 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 347

381008067 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 328

381008068 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 321

381008069 SHIYA SUDAN 1st Div 338

381008070 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 346

381008071 BASHIR AHMED Reap PH MH

GHSS Bharakh810034

381009000 SANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 457

381009001 ANSHVIR KOUR Distinc 439

381009002 PERANA SHARMA Distinc 450

381009003 SOMAKSHI DUBEY Distinc 400

381009004 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap ED

381009005 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 288

381009006 RAMANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 367

381009007 PABNEET KOUR Distinc 413

381009008 KAJAL SHARMA Reap SO

381009009 ANJALI DEVI Failed

381009010 PARVEZ AKHTER 2nd Div 252

381009011 NAINA DEVI 1st Div 314

381009012 ANJALI DEVI Reap HN ED ES

381009013 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 405

381009014 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 445

381009015 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 292

381009016 GOUTAM SHARMA Reap EO

381009017 MOHD SHAKEEL 2nd Div 268

381009018 SHALLU DEVI 2nd Div 282

381009019 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 296

381009020 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 343

381009021 ARYAN DEV SINGH Reap HN

381009022 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 296

381009023 DHANISH HUSSAIN Distinc 448

381009024 TASVIR SINGH 1st Div 331

381009025 HARSHDEEP Reap EO SO

381009026 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 438

381009027 ROHIT KOHLI Distinc 406

381009028 ABIJEET KUMAR Distinc 407

381009029 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 386

381009030 ANMOL SALMOTRA Distinc 417

381009031 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 269

381009032 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN ED

381009033 VIMARSH 2nd Div 291

381009034 SUJAL SHARMA 1st Div 342

381009035 ARUN SHARMA Reap HN SO

381009036 ROHIT VERMA Reap PO

381009037 GULJEET SINGH Reap GN ED

381009038 LOVEJEET SINGH 1st Div 350

381009039 TANIA THAKUR Reap MH

381009040 DIKSHA BHAGAT 2nd Div 293

381009041 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 394

381009042 VIKAS SHARMA 1st Div 351

381009043 VANISH KUMAR 1st Div 319

381009044 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 373

381009045 CHANDAN SHARMA Reap MH

381009046 CHARANJEET Reap PH MH

381009047 JASVINDER SINGH Reap PH CH MH

381009048 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 415

381009049 ARSHLEEN KOUR Distinc 388

381009050 AMISHA DEVI Reap PH CH

381009051 RAJANI DEVI 1st Div 350

381009052 SONALI DEVI Distinc 412

381009053 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

381009054 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH BI

381009055 SAMEENA AKHTER Reap PH CH

381009056 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH BI

381009057 MANOHAR SINGH Reap PH

381009058 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 330

381009059 ANUJ SHARMA Reap MH

381009060 MANKARAN SINGH Reap PH CH BI

381009061 ARCHANA DEVI Distinc 402

381009062 AKRATI SHARMA Distinc 387

381009063 DIKSHA VERMA Reap PH CH BI

381009064 ADITY SHARMA 1st Div 311

381009065 UJJWAL SHARMA Reap PH CH

381009066 KANIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

381009067 DIVYANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH BI HE

381009068 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap PH CH BI

381009069 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

381009070 ARTI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Ransoo810025

381010000 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 320

381010001 LOVELY DEVI Reap GN ES

381010002 VISHALI SHARMA 2nd Div 267

381010003 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 278

381010004 BINTA DEVI 1st Div 300

381010005 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 269

381010006 SUMAN DEVI Reap GN HN

381010007 NEHA DEVI Reap GN ES

381010008 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 303

381010009 JOTAM SINGH Reap GN HN PO

381010010 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 308

381010011 PRITAM SINGH 2nd Div 274

381010012 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 308

381010013 VISHAV SINGH 1st Div 317

381010014 ARJUN SINGH Reap GN HN

381010015 ARPAN SINGH 2nd Div 268

381010016 ANIL SHARMA Reap GN HN ES

381010017 JAMEET SINGH Reap GN HN

381010018 SONU SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

381010019 RITA DEVI Reap GN ES

381010020 JASBIR SINGH Reap GN HN PO

381010021 NEETA DEVI 1st Div 314

381010022 NANCY DEVI Reap GN ES

381010023 BANDNA DEVI Reap GN HN

381010024 VARUN SINGH Reap HN

381010025 TRIPTA DEVI Reap GN ES

381010026 POVINDER SHARMA Reap HN PO

381010027 JASVINDER SINGH Reap GN HN PO
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381010028 SHANKAR SINGH Reap GN HN PO

381010029 RASHI SHARMA Distinc 401

381010030 ANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 443

381010031 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 360

381010032 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 312

381010033 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 300

381010034 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 297

381010035 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 300

381010036 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 346

381010037 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 382

381010038 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 345

381010039 SAKSHAM KUMAR 1st Div 344

381010040 BHARAT SINGH 1st Div 348

381010041 CHANCHAL SINGH 2nd Div 278

381010042 SAGAR SINGH 1st Div 313

381010043 ADARSH SINGH 1st Div 325

381010044 AMAN SINGH Distinc 400

381010045 ATISH SINGH 1st Div 342

381010046 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 266

381010047 NEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 296

381010048 ROHIT LANGEH 1st Div 328

381010049 NAGESHWAR SINGH Reap CH

381010050 ROBIN SINGH 2nd Div 266

381010051 SOURAV SINGH Reap GN PH CH

GHSS Arnas810033

381011000 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 318

381011001 NASREENA AKHTER 2nd Div 276

381011002 RUMIT SINGH 1st Div 302

381011003 MITTU DEVI 2nd Div 292

381011004 SAMRITI DEVI 1st Div 311

381011005 ANKITA DEVI 1st Div 295

381011006 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 347

381011007 RADHYA SHAM 1st Div 337

381011008 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 341

381011009 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 328

381011010 MOHD IQBAL 2nd Div 291

381011011 SAIMA KOUSAR 2nd Div 274

381011012 SONIKA 2nd Div 267

381011013 PREETI DEVI Distinc 375

381011014 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 327

381011015 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 318

381011016 PRITI DEVI 1st Div 326

381011017 SUPRIYA SATWAL 2nd Div 276

381011018 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 331

381011019 MUZAMAL HUSSAIN 1st Div 358

381011020 MOHAN KUMAR Failed

381011021 SANDEEP THAKUR 2nd Div 294

381011022 BALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 280

381011023 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 273

381011024 ISTIKHAR ANJUM 1st Div 320

381011025 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 319

381011026 TAMNA THAKUR 1st Div 324

381011027 SHAPALI DEVI 2nd Div 289

381011028 FARHANA JABEEN 1st Div 314

381011029 YASMIN WANI 2nd Div 288

381011030 MANIKANIKA 1st Div 320

381011031 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 296

381011032 SONIA THAKUR 1st Div 300

381011033 MONIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 280

381011034 SANJAY KUMAR Reap PH BI

381011035 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap PH

381011036 SAIMA TABSUM 1st Div 315

381011037 SANGAM SINGH 1st Div 351

381011038 SANDEEP SINGH Reap PH

381011039 KULBINDER SINGH 2nd Div 279

381011040 ANCHAL DEVI 2nd Div 275

381011041 SANIA KOUSER 1st Div 305

381011042 KIRAN DEVI 2nd Div 286

381011043 HARSHDEEP 1st Div 361

381011044 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap PH MH

381011045 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 324

381011046 DAKSHESH SINGH Reap PH

381011047 DIPAKSHI THAKUR Reap GN PH BI

GHSS Panassa810036

381011048 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 313

381011049 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 381

381011050 AMREENA Reap GN HY

381011051 SAIMA AKHTER Reap HY

381011052 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED HY

381011053 RAIZ AHMED Reap HY

381011054 ASGAR ALI Reap GN HY

381011055 SAFIEA BANO 2nd Div 292

381011056 NUSRAT AKHTER 1st Div 306

381011057 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap HY

381011058 RAVI KUMAR Reap PH

381011059 PANKAJ SINGH Reap GN PH

GHSS Salal810039

381011060 NIKITA RAJPUT Distinc 419

381011061 KRITIKA THAKUR Distinc 393

381011062 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 296

381011063 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 323

381011064 PRATIGYA DEVI 1st Div 308

381011065 PINKI DEVI 2nd Div 273

381011066 NEETA DEVI 1st Div 318

381011067 RIDHIMA SAYAL 1st Div 315

381011068 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 270

381011069 PARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 316

381011070 ANKUSH THAKUR 1st Div 295

381011071 RAGHUBIR SINGH 2nd Div 241

381011072 SORAV DIGRA 2nd Div 265

381011073 HARDEEP SINGH Reap PH

381011074 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 286

381011075 VARUN SINGH Reap PH

381011076 KARAN PAL SINGH Reap PH

381011077 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 313

381011078 RAKSHA RANI Distinc 385

GHSS Judda WZ810073

381012000 SAMEERA ALTAF Distinc 408

381012001 RAKSHA DEVI Reap GN UD ED RT

381012002 SHAHEEN BANO Reap GN ED PO

381012003 SONI DEVI Reap GN UD ED PO

381012004 SOHIAL QAMER Reap GN ED PO

381012005 AKRIM ALI Reap GN UD ED PO

381012006 MOHD YASSER Reap UD ED PO IV

381012007 MOHD FAROOQ Failed

381012008 JOSHI KUMAR Failed

381012009 REKHA DEVI 1st Div 309

381012010 BABLI DEVI Failed

381012011 MARAD ALI Failed

381012012 NADEEM NISHAT 1st Div 332

381012013 MUZAFAR ALI Reap GN ED HY PO

381012014 RAJINDER SINGH Failed

381012015 FAIZ AHMED Reap ED HY PO

381012016 SONIKA DEVI Failed

381012017 SURAKSHA DEVI Reap GN UD ED PO

381012018 ZAHIDA BANO Failed

381012019 SHAHINA AKHTER Failed

381012020 SHAZEIA BANO Reap UD ED HY PO
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381012021 YASER ALI Reap CH MH

381012022 ANZAR AHMED Failed

381012023 ARJUN SINGH Failed

381012024 MOHD SAQUIB Reap PH CH MH BI

381012025 TOSEEF AHMED Failed

381012026 ASIF IQBAL Reap PH CH MH BI

381012027 SHAHNAWAZ Reap PH CH MH BI

381012028 SUSHAIL SINGH Reap PH CH

381012029 JAVED IQBAL Failed

381012030 SHABNAM SHAFI Reap PH CH MH BI

381012031 DILSHAD AKHTER Failed

381012032 NUSSART AKHTER Failed

381012033 NAZIA AKHTER Reap PH CH MH BI

381012034 MANIZA BANO Failed

381012035 SAMREENA AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

381012036 TASLIMA BANO Reap PH CH MH BI

381012037 MASRAT NAZ Failed

381012038 TAHIRA BANO Failed

381012039 AFSANA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI IV

381012040 ULFAT KOSAR Failed

381012041 PARWANA AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

381012042 NASREEN BANO Failed

381012043 RAZIA KOUSSER Reap PH CH BI IV

381012044 SANIA TABASAM Failed

381012045 SAFEENA BANO Failed

381012046 RAJA MANSHOOR Failed

381012047 BIKRAM DASS Failed

381012048 FARDOUS AHMED Failed

381012049 SHAH UD DIN Reap PH CH BI IV

381012050 ANWAR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI IV

381012051 ISHTIAQ AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

381012052 MANASAR LATIEF Reap GN PH CH BI

381012053 NADEEM BASHIR Reap PH CH BI

381012054 GURDEEP KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

381012055 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

381012056 SOHIL AHMED Reap PH CH BI

381012057 ASRAR AHMED Failed

381012058 AKLEEMA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

381012059 BEENA AKHTER Failed

381012060 BEHREEN Reap GN PH CH BI

381012061 TAHIRA KOUSSER Reap GN PH CH BI

381012062 RAFIT JOHN Reap GN PH CH BI

381012063 ASHIYA KOUSSAR Failed

381012064 POOJA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

381012065 IKRAN BANO Failed

381012066 ABAIDULLAH Reap PH CH BI

381012067 TAREEF AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

381012068 DILSHAD AKHTER Failed

GHSS Dhanour Reasi  WZ810074

381012069 SHAKTI DEVI Reap PO PD

381012070 KAVITA DEVI Reap GN SO ED

381012071 ANIL SINGH Reap PH CH

381012072 KULBIR SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

381012073 MINISHA DEVI Failed

Darhal Public School Darhal Malkan Rajouri850011

385000000 DANISH MALIK 1st Div 344

385000001 FARHAN YASEEN Distinc 456

385000002 MOHD UMAR Distinc 393

385000003 MUBARAK ALI Distinc 407

385000004 MOHD LABEEB Distinc 425

385000005 TOHEED AHMED Distinc 398

385000006 ALTAMUSH Distinc 374

385000007 MOHAMMED IDNAN Distinc 426

385000008 WASID ALI 1st Div 343

385000009 SAJID AHMED Distinc 386

385000010 IRSLAN QAYOOM Distinc 451

385000011 MOHD SHAZAN 1st Div 351

385000012 MOHD SHARAN 1st Div 338

385000013 HAMZA DAWOOD Distinc 385

385000014 MOHD FIRAZ Distinc 444

385000015 MOHD AWAIS RAZA Distinc 409

385000016 FAROOZ AHMED Distinc 421

385000017 MOHAMMAD Distinc 396

385000018 KAMRAN MALIK Distinc 419

385000019 MOHD SHAHZAAN Distinc 377

385000020 MUHAMMAD Distinc 399

385000021 IRFAN FAREED 1st Div 357

385000022 MOHD YASAR Distinc 377

385000023 MOHD HASEEB Distinc 378

385000024 FAIZ AHMED 1st Div 367

385000025 SAQIB RAFIQ Distinc 398

385000026 RIZWAN MALIK Distinc 372

385000027 TABISH MANHAS 1st Div 296

385000028 SAQIB UL HASSAN 1st Div 300

385000029 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 330

385000030 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 308

385000031 SUHAIL AHMED Reap PH

385000032 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 336

385000033 RAHEM UL RAZA Distinc 376

385000034 DANYAL HUSSAIN 1st Div 362

385000035 MOHD DANYAL Distinc 373

385000036 MUHAMMAD Distinc 417

385000037 MOHAMMED Distinc 386

385000038 MOHD IRFAN MALIK 1st Div 368

385000039 ADNAN ALI 1st Div 340

385000040 MOHAMMAD Distinc 376

385000041 AWAIZ MIRZA 1st Div 350

385000042 MOHD ASID MALIK Distinc 422

385000043 MOHIB AHMED 1st Div 364

385000044 ZAHID AHMED 1st Div 306

385000045 HUSNAIN RAZA 1st Div 358

385000046 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 352

385000047 AMIR BASHIR Distinc 392

385000048 WAJID ALI MALIK Distinc 382

385000049 AMRINA KOSSER 1st Div 311

385000050 ALI SABA FATIMA 1st Div 348

385000051 SAMINA KOSSER 1st Div 354

G HSS Boys Dahral Malkan Rajouri850087

385000052 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 328

385000053 TABARAK HUSSAIN 2nd Div 291

385000054 MOHD SAJJID 1st Div 300

385000055 TABRAZ AHMED 1st Div 314

385000056 MOHD FAZAN 2nd Div 292

385000057 SAJJAD HAIDER 2nd Div 283

385000058 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 304

385000059 AZRAR AHMED 1st Div 296

385000060 MAHMOOD AHMED 1st Div 335

385000061 RASHED HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

385000062 TAHIR AHMED 1st Div 320

385000063 RAYASAT NAWAZ Reap GN ED

385000064 ASID ALI 2nd Div 292

385000065 AHMED MUJTABA Distinc 385

385000066 MADASAR RAZA Distinc 374

385000067 SHAH NAWAZ Distinc 409

385000068 SABER HUSSAIN 1st Div 344

385000069 AZEEM NAYAZ 1st Div 326

385000070 TABISH ALI 1st Div 309

385000071 GHULAM HADIR 1st Div 353

385000072 ABDUL REHMAN 1st Div 312

385000073 MOHD LUKMAN 1st Div 337
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385000074 BALAL AHMED 1st Div 332

385000075 FAISAL AFTAB 1st Div 334

385000076 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 359

385000077 ARFAN TARIQ 1st Div 334

385000078 SARMED HABIB 2nd Div 292

385000079 ARFAN MALIK 1st Div 320

385000080 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 284

385000081 BASHARAT HUSSAIN2nd Div 286

385000082 MOHD SHARAZ 1st Div 301

385000083 NAZAKIT HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

385000084 ZAHID ALI 2nd Div 289

385000085 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 270

385000086 AAMIR KHAN 2nd Div 271

385000087 MOHD SAJJAD Reap GN CH BI

385000088 SAGIR MIRZA 2nd Div 276

385000089 RAKHIT ALI 2nd Div 261

385000090 MOHD HUSNAIN 1st Div 312

385000091 TAMEER AHMED 1st Div 312

385000092 YASEEN AHMED 2nd Div 280

385000093 RAKHAN MALIK 1st Div 307

385000094 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 328

385000095 TOFEEQ UMER 1st Div 301

ShereKashmir Hr Sec School Darhal Malkan
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385000096 MOHD OMAR 1st Div 341

385000097 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 366

385000098 SHOIB IQBAL Distinc 415

385000099 REHAN AHMED 1st Div 356

385000100 MOHD ASIF Reap PD

385000101 MOHD WASIQ 1st Div 315

385000102 MAZHAR ALI 1st Div 356

385000103 MOHD AZEEM Distinc 390

385000104 MOHAMMAD ASAD Distinc 422

385000105 NADEEM RAJA Distinc 380

385000106 MEHROOZ 1st Div 323

385000107 MOHD IRFAN MALIK 1st Div 340

385000108 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 366

385000109 ASIM RAZA Reap PH

385000110 SORRAB SADIQ 1st Div 310

385000111 HASSAN MUJTABA 1st Div 311

385000112 MOHD AYAN MALIK Distinc 422

385000113 AWAIZ AHMED Distinc 372

385000114 MOHD REHAN MALIKDistinc 410

385000115 MOHD MEHROOZ 1st Div 330

385000116 ARBAZ AHMED Reap CH

385000117 MOHD SOHAIL 1st Div 358

385000118 WASEEM HUSSAIN 1st Div 345

385000119 MUHASSAN NAWAZ 1st Div 319

385000120 HUSNAIN UL 1st Div 343

385000121 MOHD YASER 1st Div 343

385000122 MOHD SAQIB Distinc 415

385000123 HAYAT FATIMA Distinc 378

Darhal Public School Darhal Malkan Rajouri850011

385001000 HUMERA ARSHID Distinc 393

385001001 TAMANA FATIMA Distinc 403

385001002 SUMMARA KOSSER Distinc 408

385001003 SABAHAT FATIMA Distinc 414

385001004 SABAHAT FATIMA 1st Div 309

385001005 HEENA KOSSER Distinc 454

385001006 AQSA FATIMA Distinc 445

385001007 HALEEMA FATIMA Distinc 410

385001008 ARUJA NOOR Distinc 413

385001009 RIZWANA KOSSER Distinc 399

385001010 TOSIBA REHMAN 1st Div 342

385001011 MASARAT JABEEN 1st Div 318

385001012 ZOBIA ANJUM 1st Div 299

385001013 SAHIBA KOSSER 1st Div 303

385001014 ZOBIA KOSSER Reap GN ES

385001015 ALIZA Reap ES

385001016 MEHBOOBA SHAFIQ Reap PH ES

385001017 BAZAM E ANJUM 1st Div 311

385001018 IRAM NAZ 2nd Div 270

385001019 MUSTAN NAZ 1st Div 352

385001020 IQRA KOSSER 1st Div 336

385001021 MISBHA IMTAIZ 1st Div 348

385001022 ZOHA RIAZ Distinc 447

385001023 ILKA FATIMA Distinc 384

385001024 MEHLIKA FATIMA Distinc 398

385001025 MALIK INSHA Distinc 411

385001026 SAMIA AFREEN Distinc 391

385001027 HADEEQA ANJUM Distinc 447

385001028 AMINA MALIK Distinc 469

385001029 ATEEQA KOSSER 2nd Div 287

GHSS Girls Darhal Malkan850072

385001030 ASSMA KOSSER Reap GN ED

385001031 KALEEMA QAMMER 1st Div 321

385001032 HASEENA WAJIB 1st Div 359

385001033 SHASTA PARVEEN Reap GN

385001034 HASEENA KOSSER Reap HY

385001035 MEHAK FATIMA Reap GN

385001036 ROBIA KOSSER Reap HY

385001037 IRM KOSSER Reap HY

385001038 IFRA MUSHTAQ Distinc 400

385001039 SHAHEENA KOSSER Reap GN

385001040 AMZA KOSSER Reap GN ED HY

385001041 SHABINA KOSSER Reap GN

385001042 ASHIANA KOSSER Reap PO

385001043 SAYEBA KOSSER 1st Div 300

385001044 SAMAB KOSSER Reap GN

385001045 MUSKAN ANJUM 1st Div 319

385001046 ROZIA KOSSER 1st Div 369

385001047 KHUSHBOO FATIMA Distinc 389

385001048 INSHA FATIMA 1st Div 353

385001049 ASHYANA HANIEF Reap ES

385001050 ERAM FATIMA 2nd Div 289

385001051 SADIA ASID 2nd Div 280

385001052 NIGHAT JABEEN Reap GN PH CH ES

385001053 SANIA CHOWDARY 1st Div 307

385001054 JAVERIYA GULZAR Reap PH ES

385001055 ATTIQA ANWAR Distinc 373

385001056 MAHEEN MUKHTAR 2nd Div 279

385001057 AMINA SAGEER 2nd Div 282

385001058 MARYAM BEGUM Reap GN ES

385001059 ARZOO MUSHTAQ Reap ES

385001060 RIFAT KOSSER 1st Div 335

385001061 HEENA WAJIB 1st Div 313

385001062 LAIBA KOSSER 2nd Div 273

385001063 TAIBA FAROOQ Reap GN PH BI ES

385001064 AFIA KOSSER Reap GN PH CH ES

385001065 NOSHABA RASHID Distinc 403

385001066 SAFEERA KOSSER 2nd Div 280

385001067 ADIBA FATIMA Reap ES

385001068 MUSKAN ANJUM Distinc 393

385001069 MAHREEN KOSSER Reap GN

385001070 SONIA MALIK 1st Div 317

385001071 AFSHA PERVAIZ Reap GN

385001072 ASIA KOSSER 1st Div 325

385001073 IRAM SHAHEEN Reap GN PH CH

385001074 ANISSA ANJUM 2nd Div 280

385001075 MEHREEN KOSSER Reap GN PH CH BI

385001076 MAIRA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH ES
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385001077 SAIMA AMREEN Reap CH ES

385001078 MAVISH KOSSER 2nd Div 291

385001079 AZBA KOSSER Reap CH

385001080 TAIBA KOSSER 1st Div 305

385001081 FARMEEDA KOSSER 2nd Div 286

385001082 FOZIA KOSSER Reap GN PH CH ES

385001083 SAMEENA KOSSER Reap GN PH CH

385001084 PALK ARSHAD Reap GN PH CH

385001085 HASINA KOSSER Reap CH ES

385001086 AFSANA KOSSER Reap GN PH CH ES

385001087 MUSKAN FATIMA Reap PH

385001088 IRSA ALTAF 1st Div 297

385001089 RAHEENA KOSSER Reap CH ES

385001090 FARZANA KOSSER Reap GN PH

385001091 SALMA KOSSER Reap PH CH

385001092 MARIA KOSSER Reap GN ES

385001093 SAIBA JABEEN Reap GN PH CH ES

385001094 TAYIBA KOSSER Reap GN PH CH

385001095 ZAHEEN KOSSER Reap GN PH CH ES

385001096 SAMREEN KOSSER Reap GN CH

385001097 SONIA KOSSER Reap GN PH

ShereKashmir Hr Sec School Darhal Malkan
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385001098 MAYIRA KOSSER Reap PH CH ES

385001099 ZAARA CHOUDHARYReap ES

385001100 TAMMANA FLAQ Reap CH ES

385001101 NELOFAR ABID 1st Div 300

385001102 AFFIA FATIMA 1st Div 323

385001103 ATIFA KOSSER 1st Div 350

385001104 MISBA ANJUM Reap PH ES

385001105 SADIA KOSSER Reap GN PH ES

385001106 UZMA KOSSER 1st Div 352

385001107 SABREEN PERVAIZ Reap PH ES

385001108 ASIA KOSSER 1st Div 340

385001109 ADIBA KOSSER Distinc 375

385001110 SIMREEN MALIK 1st Div 335

385001111 ANAM FARDOOS 1st Div 318

385001112 SEHRISH ASHRAF 2nd Div 291

385001113 NAFEESA FATIMA Reap ES

385001114 MISBA JAVID Distinc 391

385001115 ATEEKA ALTAF Distinc 441

385001116 UMAL VIRA Distinc 389

385001117 ARZOO MALIK Distinc 395

385001118 HIJAB FATIMA Distinc 410

385001119 ASIA KOSSER Distinc 373

385001120 SAMINA KOSSER Reap ES

385001121 AFIFA KOSSER Reap ES

National Institute of Education Darhal Malkan
Rajouri

850221

385001122 WAQAR AHMED Distinc 374

385001123 BUSHRA BAREIN Distinc 409

385001124 MUHAMMED UMAR 1st Div 355

385001125 MOHD SHAHID Distinc 389

385001126 MOUITER ZAMIR 1st Div 343

385001127 MUHAMMED AMIR 1st Div 363

Govt HSS Nadian850230

385001128 TAMMANA KOUSER 1st Div 296

385001129 MABIA AKHTER Reap GN SO ES

385001130 MOHD ARFAN 2nd Div 282

385001131 ULFAT KOSSER Reap GN SO PD

385001132 SADIA FATIMA Distinc 433

385001133 SABAH JAVAID Reap GN CH ES

385001134 MOHD AKMAL 1st Div 361

385001135 SAJJAD ALI 2nd Div 293

385001136 DANISH 2nd Div 266

385001137 ASID MANZOOR Reap GN PD

385001138 MOHD MAROOF Reap PH PD

385001139 SHAHEEN TAHIR Failed

385001140 ISRAR CHOUDHARY Reap GN PH BI PD

385001141 MUDASSER AHMED Reap GN PH PD

385001142 SABA HAMID Reap GN PH CH PD

385001143 ABRAR AHMED Reap GN ES

385001144 MOBEEN TABASSUMReap PH CH ES

GHSS Dhandkote Rajouri850085

385002000 DANISH QURESHI Reap GN

385002001 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 342

385002002 SAIMA KOSSER 2nd Div 278

385002003 FARZANA KOSSER 1st Div 300

385002004 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 330

385002005 MOHD IMRAN Reap ES

385002006 ESHRAT NAZ 2nd Div 264

385002007 WAKAR KABIR 2nd Div 268

385002008 AFIA BADAR 2nd Div 266

385002009 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 298

385002010 MUKHTAR AHMED 2nd Div 271

385002011 AFIA KOSSER 2nd Div 281

385002012 FAISAL IQBAL 1st Div 318

385002013 ASIMA KOSSER 2nd Div 285

385002014 MOHD AFTAR Reap GN

385002015 RIZWAN AZIZ 2nd Div 281

385002016 SAKINDER AZAM Reap GN

385002017 RAFIA KOSSER 1st Div 299

385002018 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 285

385002019 AFTAB AHMED 2nd Div 290

385002020 IMROZE BEGUM 1st Div 353

385002021 RUFIA KOSSER 1st Div 335

385002022 IRAM NAZ Distinc 391

385002023 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 357

385002024 ZAIFA KOSSER 2nd Div 278

385002025 ADIL RAJA 1st Div 341

385002026 OMAR GUL Distinc 382

385002027 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 340

385002028 IBRAR MIRZA 1st Div 356

385002029 MOHD ANIS 1st Div 316

385002030 AFTAB CHOWDHARY1st Div 325

385002031 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 349

385002032 ADEELA FAROOQ Distinc 409

385002033 ASIMA KHALID Distinc 414

385002034 SHAREEN FATIMA Distinc 385

385002035 ARIBA MIRZA Distinc 441

385002036 SHAMILA MIRZA Distinc 401

385002037 SAJJAID HUSSAIN Distinc 373

385002038 AFSANA FATIMA Distinc 396

385002039 ALISHA QAFIEL Distinc 374

385002040 WASAD MEHMOOD 1st Div 325

385002041 RAFTANA KOUSER Distinc 382

385002042 SANIA MIRZA 1st Div 359

385002043 KAMRAN AHMED 1st Div 369

385002044 MISBA IKHLAQ 1st Div 324

385002045 MEHRUN NISAR 1st Div 298

385002046 YASSER IQBAL 1st Div 343

385002047 BUSHRA Distinc 374

385002048 IQRA 1st Div 334

385002049 MOHD WAQAR 2nd Div 294

385002050 TARIF AHMED Distinc 371

385002051 RAJNESH KUMAR Distinc 379

GHSS Boys Thanna Mandi850071

385003000 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 307
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385003001 MOHD IQUIB 2nd Div 294

385003002 OMAR BAKASH Reap EO

385003003 FAIZAN KHAN 1st Div 314

385003004 AHSAN ALI 1st Div 311

385003005 MUZAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

385003006 MOHD SAJJAD Reap EO

385003007 MUDDASAR SHAH 1st Div 301

385003008 SHADAB AHMED 1st Div 319

385003009 MEHRAN SHAKEEL 1st Div 349

385003010 AQIB SALEEM 1st Div 335

385003011 MOHD SAJID 2nd Div 294

385003012 MOHD MAROOF Reap PR ES

385003013 MOHD MEHRAN 1st Div 301

385003014 ADIL ISLAM 1st Div 347

385003015 SHAZAIN ISHTIAQ 1st Div 310

385003016 SARFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 316

385003017 GHULAM QADIR 1st Div 345

385003018 RIZWAN SADEEQ Distinc 462

385003019 MOHD TOHAIB Reap CH

385003020 REHAN ANJUM 1st Div 349

385003021 AMJID HUSSAIN Distinc 370

385003022 WAQAR KHADAM Distinc 420

385003023 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 404

385003024 IDNAN AHMED 1st Div 321

385003025 RASHID AYOUB 1st Div 302

385003026 NAVEED UL HASSANReap CH

385003027 SHAFIQ AHMED 1st Div 301

385003028 TAHIR SADIQ 2nd Div 289

385003029 JAVAID IQBAL Reap CH

385003030 OMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 288

385003031 SHAZAD AHMED 2nd Div 272

385003032 ARSHID MEHMOOD Reap CH

385003033 GHULAM AHMED 1st Div 304

385003034 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 334

385003035 FAIZAN QADIR 1st Div 311

385003036 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 286

385003037 IRFAN IQBAL 2nd Div 292

385003038 HAMZA JAVID 2nd Div 279

385003039 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 315

385003040 MOHD ASIF Reap PH CH BI

385003041 SUFIAN AHMED 1st Div 312

385003042 MOHD ARFAN 2nd Div 289

385003043 MOHD SADEEQ 1st Div 305

385003044 SHOAIB AHMED 1st Div 338

385003045 NAVEED UL HASSANReap BI

385003046 SAJID RASHID 2nd Div 276

385003047 WASEEM AKRAM Reap CH BI

Keralite Public School Thannamandi Rajouri850094

385003048 ABU BILAL KHAN Distinc 390

385003049 ZARAF GUL Distinc 440

385003050 FAIZAN ARIF KHAN Distinc 392

385003051 ANWAR UL HASSAN Distinc 392

385003052 UMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 336

385003053 ISRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 334

385003054 NIHAL MAQSOOD 1st Div 336

385003055 SOHAIL MUMTAZ Distinc 390

385003056 TOUFEEQ Distinc 423

385003057 FARHAAN MUSHTAQDistinc 380

385003058 SAJAD YASEEN Distinc 410

385003059 SAQIB ALI Distinc 432

385003060 FARHAN ANJUM 1st Div 335

385003061 KHALID SAJJAD 1st Div 353

385003062 MOHD RIZWAN 1st Div 350

385003063 HASEEB UL AHSAN 1st Div 363

385003064 AMIR MIRZA Distinc 374

385003065 KAMRAN ZABEER 1st Div 332

385003066 SAJAD PERVAIZ 1st Div 302

385003067 SHOAIB HAMID 1st Div 350

385003068 AZEEM AHMED 2nd Div 288

385003069 TOHEED AJAZ Unfair Means

385003070 FAISAL CHOWHAN 1st Div 353

385003071 NABEEL BIN ALTAF Distinc 413

385003072 AAMAN ALI 1st Div 328

385003073 FAIZAN AHMED 1st Div 335

385003074 SOHAIL 1st Div 320

MET Baba Gh Shah Academy Thanamandi
Rajouri

850100

385003075 MURTAZA ALI 1st Div 364

385003076 AFTAB AHMED Distinc 373

385003077 BILAL AHMED Distinc 378

385003078 TAHIR KHURSHID Distinc 384

385003079 ZAHID KHAN Distinc 434

385003080 ROHAAN ASLAM Distinc 422

385003081 ZEESHAN MUSHTAQ 1st Div 358

385003082 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 345

385003083 GHULAM RASOOL 1st Div 365

385003084 MOHD SAJAD 1st Div 360

385003085 NAVEED ANJUM 1st Div 349

385003086 SHAHZAD KHAN 1st Div 353

385003087 NABEEL JAVAID 1st Div 369

385003088 ANIZ MUMTAZ KHAN Distinc 389

385003089 MOHD RAFEEZ 1st Div 324

385003090 MUDASSAR Distinc 449

385003091 MOHD IBRAR 1st Div 309

385003092 MOHD AWAIS WANI 1st Div 317

385003093 SOFYAN RAYAZ 1st Div 295

385003094 WAJAHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 311

385003095 MOHD BASHARAT 1st Div 331

385003096 MUNAWAR PERWAIZDistinc 412

385003097 ATIF SHEIKH 1st Div 354

385003098 AMJED KHAN 1st Div 309

385003099 ADNAN SHERIAZ 1st Div 298

385003100 SHOIEB AHMED 1st Div 308

Old Little Angels Academy Rajdhani
Thannamandi Rajouri

850113

385003101 KHUSHBOO RANI 1st Div 332

385003102 MOHD SOBAN 1st Div 303

385003103 SAMREEN NISA 1st Div 317

385003104 MEHVISH ANJUM 1st Div 336

385003105 AMINA TABUSSAM 1st Div 323

385003106 FIZA AGRAZ 1st Div 309

385003107 ASIA JAVAID 1st Div 329

385003108 AQUIB MANIR 1st Div 330

385003109 MOHD RAHIB 1st Div 343

385003110 MEHBOOB ALI Distinc 376

385003111 MOHD HUSSAIN 1st Div 322

385003112 ADIL NISSAR 1st Div 297

385003113 SAMYA QURESHIE Reap CH BI

385003114 MOHD ALI GOHIR 1st Div 337

385003115 SAAD BIN WASEEM 2nd Div 271

385003116 SOHAIL ZABIR 2nd Div 268

GHSS Boys Thanna Mandi850071

385004000 SAJAD JAVAID 1st Div 310

385004001 ARBAZ KHAN 2nd Div 287

385004002 SOHAIL AHMED Reap UD PR ED ES

385004003 MOHAMMAD IMRAN 2nd Div 264

385004004 ZARAHIT MUSHTAQ 1st Div 307

385004005 ZULAFQAR JAVAID 2nd Div 275

385004006 MOHD SHERAZ Reap GN EO

385004007 ABDUL RAHOOF 2nd Div 280

385004008 MOHD ARFAN 1st Div 303
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385004009 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 315

385004010 ANWAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 297

385004011 MOHD WASEEM 2nd Div 292

385004012 AZHER MEHMOOD 1st Div 331

385004013 MOHD MAROOF Reap UD PR

385004014 MOHD TANVEER 2nd Div 283

385004015 IBRAR UL HAQ Reap GN UD

385004016 MOHD RAMEEZ 1st Div 334

385004017 SUHAIL ABBAS 1st Div 310

385004018 WAQAR ALI Reap GN PR

385004019 WAQAS AHMED Reap GN UD ES

385004020 DANISH ALI Reap GN EO

385004021 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 343

385004022 ARSHID MUNIR Distinc 376

385004023 NAZAKAT SHAKEEL 1st Div 310

385004024 MOHD NADEEM 1st Div 301

385004025 SAJID ALI Reap CH

385004026 AQIB KHAN 2nd Div 278

385004027 AMIR NAZIR 1st Div 311

385004028 SAQIB SHABNAM 1st Div 323

385004029 SAIRAB HABIB Distinc 429

385004030 AMIR FAROOQ 1st Div 296

385004031 INWAR AHMED 2nd Div 275

385004032 MARAN TAFAIL 2nd Div 287

Keralite Public School Thannamandi Rajouri850094

385004033 INSHA TABASSAM 1st Div 364

385004034 MEHVISH FIRDOUS Distinc 383

385004035 ASMA BASHIR 1st Div 340

385004036 NADIA KABIR Distinc 375

385004037 AREEBA RANI 1st Div 314

385004038 NADIA KHAN 1st Div 368

385004039 NAZISH SARWAR Reap CH

385004040 SIMRAN SHAHEEN 1st Div 350

385004041 MUBSHRA AKHTER 1st Div 314

385004042 SAIBA KOSER 1st Div 298

385004043 SADIA ANJUM 1st Div 325

385004044 SUMERA RUKHSAR 1st Div 309

385004045 KHALIDA PARVEEN 1st Div 337

385004046 TEHMINA ANWAR 1st Div 324

385004047 IRFANA KOSER 1st Div 365

385004048 TABOSSAM SHABIR 1st Div 361

385004049 HURIYA TAHIR Distinc 370

385004050 RUTBA MIR 1st Div 357

Little Angels Academy Rajdhani
Thannamandi Rajouri

850098

385004051 ZULFKAR ALI Reap AI

385004052 ZAHIR ABASS 1st Div 298

385004053 NADEEM ASHRAF 2nd Div 272

385004054 MOHD SHAFIQ Reap GN GG

385004055 EHSAN ELAHIE 1st Div 307

385004056 TALHA MAQSOOD Reap GN

385004057 HILAL AHMED Reap GG PD

385004058 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 355

385004059 IBRAR NAZIR 1st Div 330

385004060 SHAHID PERVAIZ Distinc 391

385004061 ANZIR ASAD Distinc 371

385004062 ABRAR SHAH 1st Div 359

385004063 MOHD FAREED 1st Div 334

385004064 MUDDASSIR Reap PH CH

385004065 ABRAR AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

385004066 KASHIF MUGHAL 2nd Div 282

385004067 UMMER HANIF 2nd Div 293

385004068 MEHRAN MANZOOR Reap GN PH CH BI

MET Baba Gh Shah Academy Thanamandi
Rajouri

850100

385004069 SAMREEN FATIMA Distinc 373

385004070 TAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 361

385004071 NATALIA ARSHAD Distinc 452

385004072 SAYILA ASHRAF 1st Div 363

385004073 NAZMA SHARIEF Distinc 393

385004074 NAYERA FATIMA Distinc 421

385004075 SHABINA BEGUM 2nd Div 289

385004076 NOREEN KOUSER 1st Div 354

385004077 RUBIA KOSER 1st Div 306

385004078 RUKSANA KOUSER Distinc 392

385004079 MARIYA SAMYAL Distinc 401

385004080 ARZOO ZABER 1st Div 333

385004081 AMINA SADEEQA Distinc 406

385004082 SOMIA FIRDOSE 1st Div 357

385004083 HUMMERA RAINA 1st Div 340

385004084 AFSANA KOSSER 1st Div 321

385004085 SONIA SAMYAL Distinc 383

385004086 FIZA RASOOL 1st Div 319

385004087 AKSA YASMEEN Reap CH BI

385004088 RAHILA 1st Div 330

385004089 RUBIA KOUSER Distinc 396

385004090 KHALIDA KOSER 2nd Div 290

385004091 SIDRA KOSER 1st Div 342

385004092 MISBHA WANI 1st Div 337

385004093 RUBINA AKHTER 2nd Div 292

385004094 REBA KOSER 1st Div 305

385004095 SAMARA ABASS 1st Div 317

385004096 SONIA SHEIKH 1st Div 366

385004097 AISHA ANJUM 1st Div 296

385004098 SOMIA KOSSER 2nd Div 284

385004099 MEHNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 260

GHSS Boys Thanna Mandi850071

385004100 HAROON NASEER Reap GN PH CH BI

Little Angels Academy Rajdhani
Thannamandi Rajouri

850098

385005000 MISBAH MEHMOOD Distinc 398

385005001 MOHD RASHAD 1st Div 314

385005002 ABIDA ASLAM Reap ES

385005003 TOUIBA KOUSER 2nd Div 294

385005004 SUMERA HASEEN Reap PH ES

385005005 TASNIEF FATIMAH Distinc 459

385005006 MEHREEN FATIMA Distinc 459

385005007 SAFINA AKHTER Distinc 425

385005008 MUSSARAT NAZ Distinc 439

385005009 SIMREEN SHERAZ Distinc 412

385005010 UZMA TASNEEM Distinc 411

385005011 ASMA JAVAID Distinc 414

385005012 SAMEERA BILAL Distinc 376

385005013 SHABNAM KOSSER 1st Div 338

385005014 ADEEBA SHAFIQ Distinc 375

385005015 ADNA RASHID 1st Div 333

385005016 SHAISTHA PARVEEN 1st Div 300

385005017 MEHVASH SALEEM 1st Div 346

385005018 SHABANA KOSSER 1st Div 345

385005019 SUMERA KOUSER 1st Div 334

385005020 SANAM AKHTER 1st Div 310

385005021 UZMA KOSER 1st Div 343

385005022 IFRA SHAKEEL 1st Div 321

385005023 IRAM NAZ 2nd Div 292

385005024 MUBASHER SADEEQDistinc 379

385005025 SEHRAN SHAKOOR 1st Div 324

385005026 SAHRAN AMIN Distinc 383

385005027 IRFAN ZAFAR 1st Div 332

385005028 ZEESHAN ALI 1st Div 304

385005029 MOHD ASAD 1st Div 328
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385005030 ARMAN SAJAD 1st Div 332

385005031 ABU SUKHYAN MIR 1st Div 301

385005032 MOHD MAGHFOOR 2nd Div 289

385005033 SABHA KOSSER Reap GN CH BI

385005034 SAHIKA PARVEEN 2nd Div 266

385005035 SAMINA KOUSAR Reap CH

Govt Girls Higher Secondary School
Thannamandi Rajouri

850186

385005036 SADIA KOUSER Reap GN

385005037 UZMA NAZ 1st Div 299

385005038 SABHA ASHRAF Distinc 389

385005039 SOBIA ZAMAN 1st Div 345

385005040 FEEDA KOSER Reap GN ED

385005041 GULZANA KOSER 1st Div 334

385005042 MISBAH SHAKEEL 2nd Div 285

385005043 ZANIRA FIRDOUS 1st Div 351

385005044 ROZIA KOSSER 2nd Div 275

385005045 SOBIA KOSER Reap GN

385005046 AFZANA KOSER 1st Div 305

385005047 AFSANA KOSER 1st Div 303

385005048 ASMA TARIQ 1st Div 345

385005049 SUBHA KHURSHID 1st Div 359

385005050 SHAMIM AKHTER 2nd Div 273

385005051 FARZANA KOSER 2nd Div 287

385005052 SOBIA FATIMA 1st Div 336

385005053 ASIYA KOUSER 1st Div 303

385005054 AFIA KOSER 1st Div 310

385005055 ZAHIDA KOSSER 1st Div 351

385005056 SAIMA KOSER 1st Div 348

385005057 RAFTA PARVEEN Reap GN GG

385005058 ASIA KOSER 2nd Div 293

385005059 AFIA KOSSER 1st Div 341

385005060 MEVISH KOSSER 1st Div 300

385005061 PAKIZA KOSER 1st Div 337

385005062 SAMYIA KOSER 1st Div 352

385005063 HAFEEZA SANOBAR 1st Div 318

385005064 MISBAH JAAN 1st Div 346

385005065 AFSANA KOSER 1st Div 365

385005066 SHOHIBA KOSER 1st Div 303

385005067 ASMA NIYAZ 1st Div 306

385005068 GULNAZ KOSSER 1st Div 304

385005069 ANSA KOUSER Reap GN

385005070 LAIBHA TABASSUM 1st Div 318

385005071 MEHREEN KOSSER Reap CH BI

385005072 SHAGUFTA KOSSER Reap PH CH BI

385005073 UZMA NAZ 1st Div 318

385005074 YASMEEN KOSER 1st Div 321

385005075 ZAFREEN KOSER Reap PH CH

385005076 AMREEN KOSSER 1st Div 341

385005077 NIGHAT GUL 1st Div 349

385005078 IQRA IFTAR Reap PH CH

385005079 SMILA KOSSER 1st Div 299

385005080 IQRA NAZ 1st Div 333

385005081 NAJMA TANVEER Reap PH CH BI

385005082 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 333

385005083 RAHINA FAROOQ 1st Div 358

385005084 SAHIBA KHAN 1st Div 343

385005085 THOIBA REHMAN 1st Div 365

385005086 MISRA NAZ 1st Div 353

385005087 SOBIA KOSSER Reap CH

385005088 KASHAF JABEEN 1st Div 332

385005089 MEHROON NISA Reap MH

385005090 SOBIA TABSUM 1st Div 316

385005091 MUSKAN KOUSER 1st Div 357

385005092 MAZALFA SHAHEEN 1st Div 315

385005093 NAINA AEJAZ 1st Div 369

385005094 NADIA KHANAM Distinc 389

385005095 SADIA KHANAM 1st Div 312

385005096 NAZIA AKHTER Reap CH BI

385005097 TASLEEM KOUSER 1st Div 347

385005098 UZMA ANJUM 1st Div 320

385005099 YASMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 298

385005100 ANOOSHA YOUNIS Distinc 444

385005101 ARZOO KOUSER 1st Div 319

385005102 HEENA KOSER Reap BI

385005103 SHAREENA 1st Div 333

385005104 MUSKAN JALEEL 1st Div 345

385005105 TAMANA NAJAR 1st Div 340

385005106 SIMREEN AJAZ 1st Div 304

385005107 BAQEEDA KOSER 1st Div 310

385005108 ALIYA SADEEQI 1st Div 338

385005109 SAMEENA KOSER 1st Div 302

385005110 NAIMA KOSER Reap BI

385005111 WAHIDA AKHTER 2nd Div 288

385005112 SAIBA KOSER Reap CH

385005113 SAIMA BASHIR 1st Div 308

385005114 SAMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 327

385005115 IREM SABHA Reap CH BI

385005116 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 335

385005117 AFIA ANJUM Reap GN BI

385005118 SAREENA KOSSER Reap CH BI

385005119 NOURES PARWAIZ 1st Div 300

385005120 TASLEEM AKHTER 1st Div 295

385005121 IRAM FIRDOUS Reap BI

GHSS Behrote Thannamandi850073

385006000 MOHAMMAD SAMMI 1st Div 319

385006001 MOHD ZAHEER 1st Div 357

385006002 MOHD BILAL 1st Div 327

385006003 ATIA SADEEQ 1st Div 310

385006004 BILAL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 311

385006005 SOHAIL MUSHTAQ Reap GN

385006006 SADIA SALEEM 1st Div 334

385006007 MOHD IZHAR Reap GG

385006008 ISRAR UL HAQ 1st Div 301

385006009 SIMRAN KABIR 1st Div 362

385006010 WAQAR 1st Div 319

385006011 NAVEED UL HASAN 2nd Div 282

385006012 AZAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 306

385006013 SHAKRAN MIRZA 1st Div 304

385006014 IFRA RANI 1st Div 362

385006015 MISBA KOUSER 1st Div 328

385006016 DANIA JABEEN Distinc 400

385006017 SHAHID KHAN 1st Div 365

385006018 SEHRAN KHAN 1st Div 369

385006019 BILAL PERVAIZ Distinc 407

385006020 MOHD ZAKI 1st Div 359

385006021 SHARIQ SHABIR Distinc 374

385006022 ADNAN LATIEF 1st Div 329

385006023 SHOIB SHABIR 1st Div 314

385006024 MUZAMMAL 1st Div 314

385006025 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 304

385006026 WAHID SHAFIQ 2nd Div 283

385006027 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 313

GHSS Girls Plangarh Behrote Rajouri850084

385006028 KHALIDA KOUSER 1st Div 340

385006029 IBRISH SHAFIQ Distinc 414

385006030 NOORIEN AKHTER Distinc 428

385006031 NOREEN KOUSER Distinc 429

385006032 SARISH JABEEN 1st Div 309

385006033 RAFIA KOSSER Distinc 411

385006034 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap GN UD
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385006035 FARZANA KOUSAR 1st Div 348

385006036 AFREEN ANJUM Distinc 413

385006037 UZMA RANI Distinc 406

385006038 ASIMA KOUSER Distinc 387

385006039 FIZA AMIN Distinc 377

385006040 SAFINA NAZ 1st Div 311

385006041 INSHA TABASSUM 1st Div 369

385006042 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 369

385006043 ABROO KHANUM Distinc 381

385006044 MAVISH KOUSER Distinc 378

385006045 TOIBA NASEEM Distinc 375

385006046 ALISHBA JARAL 1st Div 353

385006047 ALIA KOUSER Distinc 385

385006048 MAVIA AFSHAN Distinc 379

385006049 IRAM NASEEB 1st Div 332

385006050 SAILA KOUSER 1st Div 301

385006051 NARGIS JABEEN Distinc 380

385006052 SHAISTA TABASSUM1st Div 362

385006053 IRAM MAROOF 1st Div 323

385006054 MEHVISH SADEEQ 1st Div 319

385006055 UZMA KOSSER Reap PH

385006056 TOIBA KHATOON 1st Div 327

385006057 AFSANA RAYAIZ 1st Div 298

385006058 RABIA LATIEF 1st Div 339

385006059 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385006060 ROZEEN SHARIEF 1st Div 312

385006061 SAMINA KOUSER 1st Div 368

385006062 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 313

385006063 HUMAIRA MAQBOOL 1st Div 362

385006064 ASMA KABIR 1st Div 321

385006065 IRAM FIRDOUSE Reap GN CH

385006066 IRFANA KOUSER 1st Div 330

385006067 SHAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 360

385006068 AFIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 352

385006069 INSHA SADEEQ Reap CH BI

385006070 INSHA NAZIR Distinc 376

385006071 RAFIA KOUSER Distinc 397

Sir Sayed Memorial Higher Secondary School
Behrote Rajouri

850123

385006072 MOHD ASIF Reap ES

385006073 AFSANA KOSSER Distinc 409

385006074 MISBHA NASAR 1st Div 349

Elite Public High School Saaj Thannamandi
Rajouri

850015

385007000 RAZAQ ISLAM 1st Div 337

385007001 SHAZAD AHMED 2nd Div 294

385007002 ATIQ UL REHMAN 2nd Div 260

385007003 NAZIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

385007004 RUKHSAR AHMED 1st Div 317

385007005 WAQAR AHMED 2nd Div 278

385007006 MOHD TAHIR 1st Div 313

385007007 REHAN FIAZ Distinc 450

385007008 DILAWAR ALI MIRZA Distinc 372

385007009 MOHAMMAD MOHIB Distinc 417

385007010 ABDUL MANAN MIR Distinc 474

385007011 MAHIR TARIQ 1st Div 338

385007012 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 310

385007013 MAHRAN SAJAD Reap PH CH BI ES

385007014 MAZAR MEHMOOD 1st Div 319

385007015 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 299

385007016 ZAHID UL HAQ 1st Div 307

385007017 MEHFOOZ AHMED Reap PH ES

385007018 TEHMOUR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

385007019 ITMANAN MEHMOOD 1st Div 308

385007020 DANISH ALTAF 1st Div 300

385007021 MEHFOOZ 1st Div 309

385007022 ARMAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 317

385007023 AKEER KHALEEL 1st Div 351

385007024 FAISAL SHAMSHEER1st Div 309

385007025 MOHD MAROOF 1st Div 328

385007026 HAROON AHMED 1st Div 309

385007027 WASID CHOWDHARY1st Div 301

385007028 TOHEED 1st Div 327

385007029 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 365

385007030 MOHD DILAWAR 1st Div 367

385007031 MOBEEN ASLAM Distinc 381

385007032 IMROZ AHMED Reap PH

385007033 ATIF TUFAIL 2nd Div 291

GHSS Dodasan Balla850035

385007034 MUSRAT JABEEN 2nd Div 273

385007035 SADIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 283

385007036 NAJMA NISSAR 1st Div 346

385007037 ASSIA KOSSER 2nd Div 282

385007038 SAMREEN KOUSER 2nd Div 249

385007039 HILAL AHMED 1st Div 343

385007040 MOHAMMAD AKRAM 2nd Div 271

385007041 MOHAMMAD USMAN Reap PO

385007042 RABIA KOSSER 2nd Div 266

385007043 WAHIDA KOSSER 2nd Div 278

385007044 WASIM ARIF 2nd Div 258

385007045 IMTIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 264

385007046 MOHD ARSHID 1st Div 339

385007047 AYAZ AHMED Reap UD PO

385007048 MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ Reap PO

385007049 MEHNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 284

385007050 ASIA KOUSER Reap ED PO ES

385007051 SOMIA NAZ 1st Div 310

385007052 IRAM NISAR 1st Div 347

385007053 SOFIA NAZ 1st Div 328

385007054 ARSHID ALI Reap PH CH

385007055 SUNANA NAZ 2nd Div 285

385007056 MOBASHAR IQBAL 1st Div 314

385007057 UZMA KOUSER 1st Div 306

385007058 INSHA RASHID Reap CH

385007059 ASFA TABASSUM Distinc 378

385007060 SHANAZ ASHRIF 1st Div 318

385007061 MOHD AYAZ 1st Div 317

385007062 TOSEEF UR REHMAN2nd Div 276

385007063 SADIA SHOKET Reap GN

385007064 IMTIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 290

385007065 RIFAT MEHMOOD 1st Div 309

385007066 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 332

385007067 DANISH SARWAR 1st Div 341

385007068 SHABAZ AHMED 1st Div 324

385007069 MOHD WAQAR 2nd Div 286

385007070 SADAQAT ALI 1st Div 296

385007071 MOHAMMAD ASGAR Reap GN CH

385007072 HASEENA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

385007073 NOREEN AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

385007074 AFSANA SHAHEEN Reap PH BI

385007075 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 286

385007076 ALTAF HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH BI

385007077 IRFAN AHMED Failed

GHSS Saaj Thanamandi850083

385007078 WAJID REHMAN 1st Div 361

385007079 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 386

385007080 BASIT MEHMOOD 1st Div 359

385007081 MOHD ZAHEER 1st Div 316

385007082 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 330

385007083 IRFAN KARAMAT 1st Div 328
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385007084 IRFAN ARIF 1st Div 325

385007085 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 345

385007086 ARSHID MEHMOOD 1st Div 341

385007087 WAJID AZIZ 1st Div 347

385007088 AHTASHAM UL HAQ 1st Div 326

385007089 MOHD SHAZAD 1st Div 346

385007090 ASFAN AHMED 1st Div 335

385007091 MOHD PARWAZ 1st Div 308

385007092 NISARAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 285

385007093 TOUSEEF AHMED 2nd Div 259

385007094 RASHID KABIR 1st Div 343

385007095 MOHD ABID 2nd Div 287

385007096 MOHD AJAZ 2nd Div 243

385007097 MOHD AZRAR 1st Div 322

385007098 RAMZAN ANJUM 2nd Div 268

385007099 SOBIA KOUSER Reap GN

385007100 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 348

385007101 NIGHAT KOUSER Reap EO

385007102 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 297

385007103 SOBIA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

385007104 RAFIA KOUSSER 1st Div 309

385007105 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 266

385007106 MOHD SHOAIB 1st Div 317

385007107 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 349

385007108 AQUIB SHABIR 1st Div 327

385007109 MOHD HAROON 1st Div 324

385007110 MEHROOZ AHMED 1st Div 334

385007111 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 314

385007112 RAZIB MASOOD 1st Div 301

385007113 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 303

385007114 NAZAQAT ALI 2nd Div 253

385007115 NAWAZ SHARIEF 1st Div 297

385007116 MOHD SERVER Reap PH

385007117 SHOAIB NASEER 1st Div 298

385007118 RIZWAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 301

385007119 HAQ NAWAZ Reap PH BI

385007120 SAJAID AHMED 1st Div 303

385007121 MOHD SAGEER 2nd Div 285

385007122 QASID IQBAL 1st Div 348

385007123 SAJAD AHMED 2nd Div 272

Elite Public High School Saaj Thannamandi
Rajouri

850015

385008000 NOSHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 354

385008001 NAZREEN FIZA 1st Div 333

385008002 ZARMEENA 1st Div 327

385008003 AKSA MUJAHID 1st Div 320

385008004 SAJIDA KABIR Reap ES

385008005 MEHNAZ FATIMA Reap ES

385008006 SAHIB AYAZ 2nd Div 272

385008007 SHAHID KABIR Reap CH

385008008 TAHIR MEHMOOD 1st Div 308

385008009 MOHD MAIRAN MIR Distinc 392

385008010 REHAN MIR 1st Div 368

385008011 MOHIB AHAMAD 1st Div 361

385008012 TOIBA SHABIR 1st Div 369

385008013 SABHA SHABIR 1st Div 358

385008014 SHAZEEN SHOKET 1st Div 346

385008015 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 311

385008016 MUSKAN Reap PH

385008017 RAHILA KOUSER 1st Div 315

385008018 MISBA KOUSER 1st Div 334

385008019 FIZA MARAWAT 1st Div 347

385008020 NADIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 343

385008021 MISBA MUDDSER 1st Div 339

385008022 ADIBA NASEEM 1st Div 356

385008023 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 303

385008024 MARYAM KOUSER 2nd Div 281

385008025 LAIBA FARDOSE 1st Div 319

385008026 SONIA ANWAR 1st Div 332

385008027 AZRA JAAN 1st Div 347

385008028 ZABIA KOUSER 1st Div 339

385008029 NAHILA FAROOQ Reap ES

GHSS Saaj Thanamandi850083

385008030 SAIMA ARIF 1st Div 331

385008031 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 311

385008032 SAIBA KOUSER Reap PO ES

385008033 INSHA KOUSER 1st Div 330

385008034 SAIMA KOUSER Reap AI ED

385008035 HABIBA HAIDER 2nd Div 244

385008036 AMIZA HAYAT Reap EO

385008037 MOHAMMED 1st Div 333

385008038 MOHD TOSEEF 1st Div 344

385008039 MOHD ROZEEB Reap GN

385008040 MOHAMMED ASIF 2nd Div 279

385008041 IRFAN CHOWDHARY Reap UD

385008042 RAMEEZ AHMED 2nd Div 243

385008043 MOHD NASIR Reap ED

385008044 QASID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 274

385008045 AQUIB MUSHTAQ Reap GN AI CS

385008046 SOBIA AKHTER 1st Div 336

385008047 SOMIA KOUSER 1st Div 335

385008048 ASSIA KOUSER Distinc 379

385008049 HUZAIFA ARAB 1st Div 363

385008050 MUDASSAR 1st Div 340

385008051 HAROON ALI 1st Div 335

385008052 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 331

385008053 FIZA FATIMA 1st Div 350

385008054 ATEEBA NAWAZ 1st Div 325

385008055 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 368

385008056 ASMA PARVEEN 1st Div 306

385008057 FARZEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 275

385008058 MEHREEN SABAH 1st Div 316

385008059 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 315

English Medium Public School Bawli Saaj
Thanna Mandi Rajouri

850178

385008060 SAJID IQBAL Distinc 373

385008061 INZMAM UL HAQ 1st Div 300

385008062 MOHD KASHIF WANI 1st Div 354

385008063 SALIF MEHMOOD 1st Div 310

385008064 MAZAN ALYAS 1st Div 316

385008065 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 328

385008066 BASRA TABASUM Distinc 419

385008067 SHAZIA KOUSER Distinc 372

385008068 SABHA AFREEN Distinc 420

385008069 JABEENA RANI 1st Div 343

385008070 SONIA MIRZA Distinc 373

385008071 TABISH ARIF 1st Div 353

385008072 SEERAT Distinc 383

385008073 ABIDA NAZ Distinc 389

385008074 ANISA KOUSER 1st Div 362

385008075 SAJID AYOUB Distinc 416

385008076 AHTASHAM UL HAQ Distinc 382

385008077 SAQIB ABASS 1st Div 355

385008078 NAYEEM KHALIQ 1st Div 356

385008079 ATIF CHOWDHARY 1st Div 344

385008080 SHOAIB AJAZ 1st Div 332

385008081 RASHID 1st Div 328

385008082 SHAYAN MIR 1st Div 317

385008083 AZHAR MEHMOOD 1st Div 310

385008084 RASIB AHMED 1st Div 342

385008085 MAHROOF AHMED 1st Div 341
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385008086 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 349

385008087 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 336

385008088 MOHD ANEES 1st Div 314

GHSS Fatehpur Rajouri850076

385009000 FAIZA KOUSSER Reap UD

385009001 SADIA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

385009002 MEHAK KHALIL Reap UD

385009003 MOHD QUASIF Reap GN

385009004 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 297

385009005 MASSARAT NAZ Reap UD IV

385009006 SAIYKA TABASSAM 1st Div 304

385009007 HALIMA KOUSER Reap HY

385009008 TOSEEF AHMED Reap GN UD

385009009 RAFIA SHABIR 2nd Div 277

385009010 RAFIA KOUSER 2nd Div 286

385009011 MOHD ALYAS 1st Div 334

385009012 MOHD FAZAN 2nd Div 266

385009013 ABDUL MOBEEN Reap GN

385009014 TAHIR MEHMOOD 2nd Div 287

385009015 NAZMA KOUSSER 2nd Div 281

385009016 NAZMEEN 2nd Div 280

385009017 ZOBIA KOSSER Reap UD

385009018 MOHD SHERAZ 1st Div 302

385009019 ZUMARAD HUSSAIN 2nd Div 256

385009020 MOHD WASID 2nd Div 288

385009021 RIZWAN JAVAID Reap GN UD

385009022 SOHAIL TANVEER Reap GN UD

385009023 MEHSAB ALI 2nd Div 271

385009024 MOHD BASHARAT 1st Div 300

385009025 FAREED AHMED 1st Div 295

385009026 SHIDHA KOUSER 1st Div 298

385009027 RABIA KOUSER Reap GN UD

385009028 NANU PARVEEN Reap PH CH BI

385009029 MOHD AFTAB Reap BI

385009030 ADNAN SHAKOOR Reap BI

385009031 TOIBA KOSSER Reap PH BI

385009032 MOHD YASSAR Distinc 393

385009033 MOHD SAHIL 1st Div 306

385009034 ISRAR AKHTER Reap PH BI

385009035 ISHTIAQ AHMED 1st Div 347

385009036 JAVID AHMED Reap CH

385009037 SAFEENA KOSSER 2nd Div 283

385009038 SHAHID MEHMOOD 1st Div 333

385009039 FAZAN ALI 1st Div 334

385009040 SHABAZ SHARIEF 1st Div 348

385009041 MOHD YASSER Reap CH BI

385009042 SOHAIL ANJUM Reap PH CH BI

385009043 ADIBA MUGHAL 1st Div 309

385009044 AATIYA KOSSER Reap GN PH BI

385009045 ABIDA MANEER 1st Div 296

385009046 IMRAN HUSSAIN 2nd Div 283

385009047 PARVEEN AKHTER 1st Div 311

385009048 ANUM CHOWDHARY 1st Div 332

385009049 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 290

385009050 YASSER AHMED Reap PH CH

385009051 ANISA KHADAM 1st Div 337

385009052 ROZIA JAVID Reap BI

385009053 IRFAN ANWAR Reap PH BI

385009054 BILAL AHMED Reap CH BI

385009055 AREEBA SHAHZADI Reap PH BI

385009056 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 324

385009057 MUNAVER HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

385009058 WAHIDA FIRDOSS Reap PH CH BI

385009059 SAMREEN KOUSER Reap CH BI

385009060 ASIA KOUSER Reap GN CH BI

385009061 SAIQA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 306

385009062 MOHD TARIF 1st Div 362

385009063 SAMINA ANJUM 1st Div 336

385009064 ADEEB MAROOF 1st Div 332

385009065 MOBINA KOUSER 1st Div 329

385009066 IRM SADIQ 2nd Div 287

385009067 THOUIBA KOSSER 1st Div 305

385009068 ASHIA ASHRAF 1st Div 360

385009069 MOHAMMED AQEEL 2nd Div 264

385009070 RAFIA PARVEEN 1st Div 305

385009071 MOHAMMED SHOIAB2nd Div 283

385009072 IFRAZ AHMED Reap PH BI

385009073 GHULAM RASOOL 2nd Div 263

385009074 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 310

385009075 HALIMA SADIA 1st Div 361

385009076 AVIKA SHARMA Distinc 429

385009077 UZMA RASHID Distinc 381

385009078 ALLAHA DAD Reap BI

385009079 ARFAN AKHTER 2nd Div 287

Golden Institute of Education Fatehpur850232

385009080 SAQIB LAL 1st Div 299

385009081 KAHTIB ALI 2nd Div 287

385009082 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 312

385009083 MUSKAN MALIK Reap PH CH

385009084 IRAM MANEER 1st Div 301

385009085 SHOIEB ASLAM Reap BI ES

385009086 IRAM HASHMI 2nd Div 286

385009087 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 322

385009088 RAFIA IQBAL Reap GN CH BI

385009089 RIZWAN KHAN 2nd Div 286

385009090 WASEEM RAJA 2nd Div 280

385009091 AFSHA AKRAM 1st Div 307

385009092 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

385009093 MOHSIN IMTAIZ Reap GN PH CH BI

385009094 SAQIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272

GHSS Manjakote Rajouri850070

385010000 FAREEN KOUSER 1st Div 295

385010001 MOHAMMED IMRAN 1st Div 332

385010002 KAMRAN AKMAL 2nd Div 286

385010003 SAYEQA KOUSER Reap GN PD

385010004 SAMYA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

385010005 SAJADA KOSSER 2nd Div 279

385010006 MEHRUM UN NISA 2nd Div 261

385010007 ASIA KOUSER Reap GN PD

385010008 TAIBA KOSSER 2nd Div 262

385010009 SOMIA KABIR 2nd Div 288

385010010 TASEENA KOUSER 1st Div 309

385010011 SHAMIM AKHTER 1st Div 354

385010012 SAYMA KOUSER Reap PD

385010013 AARSHIV ANJUM 1st Div 321

385010014 SAMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 319

385010015 NAZIA KOUSER Reap GN ED PD

385010016 AABILA TAJ 1st Div 368

385010017 ASSIA MAHFOOZ 2nd Div 273

385010018 SHAHEEN KOUSER Reap GN ED PD

385010019 ABID ALI Reap GN ED PD

385010020 MOHD YASIR 1st Div 325

385010021 WASIT KHAN Reap PD

385010022 SHARAZ AHMED Reap PD

385010023 ZAHOOR KHAN Reap ED PD

385010024 MOHAMMAD IFRAZ Reap GN UD ED PD

385010025 MEHVISH KOUSER 2nd Div 250

385010026 MOHD HANIEF 2nd Div 273

385010027 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap GN
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385010028 ABDUL RAHEEM Reap GN ED PD

385010029 HAROON NISSAR Reap GN PD

385010030 HEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 275

385010031 RAZIA KOUSER Reap PD

385010032 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 2nd Div 263

385010033 MOHAMMED Reap GN PD

385010034 ZENAB AKHTER 1st Div 319

385010035 MOHAMMAD NASIB Reap UD PD

385010036 NIGAT NAZ Reap GN ED PD

385010037 MOHAMMED 2nd Div 260

385010038 AMINA FERDOOS 1st Div 361

385010039 VASIMA KOUSSER 2nd Div 271

385010040 ZOFIA MAHROOF 1st Div 334

385010041 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

385010042 TAIBA KOSSER 2nd Div 277

385010043 YASMEEN 2nd Div 290

385010044 RAHISA KOUSER Reap PH

385010045 FAIYQA ZAHEER Reap PH

385010046 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 276

385010047 SURFANA KOUSAR Reap GN PH

385010048 MEWASH KOUSER Reap GN PH

385010049 ASIAYA AKRAM 1st Div 298

385010050 SAIQA SULTANA Reap PH

385010051 NAREENA SADIA Reap PH CH

385010052 MISBA KOUSER Distinc 424

385010053 MISBAH KOUSER 2nd Div 288

385010054 NANA KOSSER Reap GN PH

385010055 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 298

385010056 IRAM SABA 2nd Div 294

385010057 MARIYA MIRZA Distinc 379

385010058 SUMEENA KOSSER Reap GN PH

385010059 SADIYA TABASSUM 1st Div 299

385010060 SAFINA KOUSER 2nd Div 254

385010061 ZAHIMA TABASSUM Reap GN PH

385010062 ASIFA MANZOOR 1st Div 309

385010063 SAIBHA JAVID Reap PH CH

385010064 IRFAQ AHMED Reap GN PH

385010065 ABIDHA KOUSER Reap PH BI

385010066 TABIA KOUSER Reap PH

385010067 ASHAYANA SHABIR Reap PH

385010068 HALEEMA KOUSER Reap PH

385010069 MOHD ZAHID Reap PH CH BI

385010070 FATIMA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH

385010071 ZOFIYA KOUSER Reap PH

385010072 SHABIA KOUSER Reap GN PH

385010073 MUTTEE UR Reap GN PH

385010074 MOHAMMED SALEH Reap PH

385010075 MAROOF AHMED Reap PH

385010076 KHALIDAH KOUSER Reap PH

385010077 SAMYA KOSSER Reap PH

Khan Educational Institute Hayatpura
Manjakote

850095

385010078 SOHAIL KHAN 1st Div 342

385010079 NAWAB MOHAMMADDistinc 371

385010080 FEZAN NASSAR Distinc 426

385010081 MASROOR AHMED Distinc 419

385010082 SHAHBAAZ Distinc 397

385010083 HAIDER ALI KHAN 1st Div 355

385010084 AMAR SOHIL Distinc 376

385010085 MADASER AYOUB 1st Div 325

385010086 ADNAN AHMED Reap PH

385010087 NADEEM ANJUM Reap PH

385010088 ASIF MEHMOOD 1st Div 316

385010089 MOHAMMAD Reap PH

385010090 SHAHIL Reap PH

385010091 BILAL AHMED Reap PH

385010092 MOHD RAZWAN Reap PH

385010093 MOHD SOHIL Reap PH

385010094 TANVEER KHAN Reap PH

385010095 TOFIQ UL HAQ Reap PH

385010096 AJAZ AHMED Distinc 377

385010097 AAMIR KHAN Reap PH

385010098 SHOIB AKHTER Reap PH

385010099 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap PH

385010100 TAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

385010101 MOHIB KHAN Distinc 392

385010102 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 295

385010103 MOHAMMED ASIF 1st Div 316

385010104 ABDUL RAHIM 1st Div 348

385010105 ABDUL BASIT 1st Div 328

385010106 MOHD TAHIR KHAN 1st Div 366

385010107 ASEES AHMED 1st Div 323

385010108 IFNAN BASHIR Distinc 432

385010109 ZAHRAN KHAN 1st Div 310

385010110 USMAN ALI 1st Div 359

385010111 MOHD AZAR KHAN 1st Div 301

385010112 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 296

385010113 SHOAIB IQBAL 1st Div 304

385010114 ISHTIAQ Reap GN PH BI

385010115 MOHD FAIZAN KHAN 1st Div 356

385010116 OMAR NISAR Distinc 377

385010117 AZHAR MEHMOOD Reap GN PH BI

385010118 SHOHIL 1st Div 308

LK Public School Manjakote Rajouri850096

385010119 MOHD SHOKIT 1st Div 365

385010120 SULAMAN AHMED 1st Div 301

385010121 AWAZ GHAFOOR 1st Div 338

385010122 MOHAMMED Reap GN

385010123 AFTAB KHAN 1st Div 339

385010124 AMAR KHAN Distinc 415

385010125 QAMAR NAZIR Distinc 381

385010126 SHAID AFRIDI 1st Div 320

385010127 WAJID IQBAL Reap PH

385010128 YASID HUSSAIN Reap GN PH

385010129 MOHD SHAID 1st Div 321

385010130 NAZEEM MIRZA 1st Div 304

GHSS Manjakote Rajouri850070

385011000 ANEES ASLAM Reap GN AY PD

385011001 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 298

385011002 MOHAMMED TAHIR 1st Div 327

385011003 MOHAMMED IMRAN 2nd Div 261

385011004 MOHAMMAD MOBIN Reap GN ED ES

385011005 RIYASAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 258

385011006 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap GN

385011007 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN Reap GN PD

385011008 ASAF MUGHAL Reap GN PD

385011009 MOHD SAMI UL HAQ Reap PH

385011010 SARDAR OMAR Reap GN PH

385011011 MOHAMMAD Reap PH

385011012 MOHAMMAD USMAN Reap PH

385011013 SULTAN MUMTAZ 2nd Div 294

385011014 RAZWAN KHAN Reap PH CH ES

385011015 MOHAMMAD TAHIR Reap PH

385011016 NADEEM UL BAGH 1st Div 318

385011017 AKAB SHAH Reap GN PH CH

385011018 SHAHID KHALID Reap PH

385011019 MOHAMMED Reap PH

385011020 MOHD HABIB Distinc 430

385011021 UMAR FAROOQ Distinc 397

385011022 ZAHID UL ISLAM Reap GN PH BI

385011023 MOHD RAKHIL Reap PH CH
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385011024 MOHD SHAZAD 1st Div 306

385011025 SHAH JAN BAIG Reap PH CH

385011026 INZMAM UL HAQ Reap PH

385011027 MOHAMMED IMRAZ 2nd Div 265

385011028 MOHAMMAD RASHIDReap PH

385011029 MOHAMMED SHOIAL Reap PH

385011030 FAZAN ALI Reap PH

385011031 IRFAN MUZAFFAR Reap PH

385011032 AAMIR KHAN Reap GN PH

385011033 MOHAMMED AYAZ 2nd Div 278

385011034 WASEEM SHOKIT Reap PH

385011035 MOHAMMED ADIL Reap PH

385011036 OMAR KHAN Reap PH

385011037 SHABANA KOUSER Reap PH

385011038 MUZAFFER HUSSAINReap PH

385011039 ATTIQ UL HUSSAIN Reap PH

385011040 MOHAMMED AWAIS Reap GN PH CH

385011041 MOHAMMAD Reap PH CH

385011042 TOSEEF UMAR Reap GN PH

385011043 ADIL KHALIL Reap PH

Khan Educational Institute Hayatpura
Manjakote

850095

385011044 TABIA KOSSER 1st Div 359

385011045 FAREEDA KHALIQ Distinc 432

385011046 NAZISH NOOR QAZI Distinc 414

385011047 MAVISH AZAD Distinc 437

385011048 ASHA ZAHOOR Distinc 373

385011049 SOUDAR ALI Reap PH

385011050 TOSEEF KHAN Reap PH

385011051 SHIRAZ MALIK 1st Div 342

385011052 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

385011053 WAJID ALI KHAN Reap PH PD

385011054 MOHD ASIF Reap GN

385011055 MOHD AWAIS KHAN 1st Div 364

385011056 FAIZA MANZOOR Distinc 378

385011057 ZIARISH KOSAR 1st Div 356

385011058 GHOUSIA MAHSOOMDistinc 389

385011059 SOBIA KHANAM Reap PH BI

385011060 GULNAZ KOUSSER 1st Div 318

385011061 ASHA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 351

385011062 RASHDA KOSSER 1st Div 325

385011063 NAGINA KOUSER 1st Div 361

385011064 MISBAH SADEEQ Reap PH

385011065 SAMREEN 1st Div 298

385011066 SABAH YOUSAF 1st Div 319

385011067 NIGGAT KOSSER Distinc 418

385011068 RIFFAT NAZ 2nd Div 292

385011069 KALSOOM AKHTER Reap GN PH CH

385011070 MISBA AKHTER Reap PH

385011071 MOHD SAMEER 2nd Div 278

385011072 SHAHREEN ANJUM Reap GN PH

385011073 NAZIA TABASSUM Reap PH

385011074 FAHIM KOSSER 1st Div 310

385011075 SALMA NAZ Reap GN PH

385011076 FOZIA SHAKIL Reap PH

385011077 MAHVASH 1st Div 362

385011078 ISBA KHAN Distinc 395

385011079 MOHAMMAD Reap PH

385011080 ZULFQAR ALI 1st Div 350

385011081 MOHAMMED OMAR Reap GN PH

385011082 UMAR KHALIL 1st Div 346

LK Public School Manjakote Rajouri850096

385011083 TAHIRA ANJUM Distinc 384

385011084 INZMAM UL HAQ 1st Div 358

385011085 MOHD SOHIL KHAN 2nd Div 291

385011086 FASIL HAMID 2nd Div 285

385011087 SAQIB JAVID Reap PH

385011088 MISBA KABIR 1st Div 325

385011089 RABIA ANJUM 1st Div 317

385011090 SABIA KOUSER Reap GN PH

385011091 ASHWANA JAVID 2nd Div 288

385011092 RAHILA KOSSER Reap GN PH

385011093 AZHAR KHAN Reap GN PH

385011094 GULNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 271

GHSS Dehri Ralyote Rajouri850185

385012000 MOHD NAHEEM 1st Div 307

385012001 SANAULLA KHAN 1st Div 304

385012002 ASSIYA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

385012003 KALSOOM AKHTER 2nd Div 265

385012004 NAJMA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

385012005 SAQIA TABASSUM 1st Div 351

385012006 AKMAL HALEEM 2nd Div 261

385012007 ADEEB UR REHMAN 2nd Div 268

385012008 IBRAR AHMED 2nd Div 278

385012009 NASSAR WAQAR 1st Div 307

385012010 VIKAZ AHMAD 1st Div 315

385012011 AFREEN KOUSER 1st Div 310

385012012 ATEEQA ZAFER 1st Div 325

385012013 NAFEEZ UL BOSTAN Reap GN PO

385012014 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 311

385012015 GHULAM MUSTAFA 3rd Div 227

385012016 SADIYA KOUSER 1st Div 322

385012017 RAHIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 294

385012018 SULTANA SABA 2nd Div 282

385012019 MUHAMMAD ARSHID 2nd Div 280

385012020 SAHIELA KOUSER 2nd Div 287

385012021 OZMA KOUSER 1st Div 296

385012022 SABAH MUSHTAQ Distinc 379

385012023 RAHAIT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

385012024 AFSANA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

385012025 SAMEER SHARMA Reap SO PD

385012026 SAHIBAH KOUSER Reap AV

385012027 TAHIR IQBAL 2nd Div 287

385012028 MOHD FAROOZ 2nd Div 276

385012029 TAVEER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 267

385012030 FAIZAN AHMED 2nd Div 285

385012031 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 292

385012032 RASHID AHMED 1st Div 295

385012033 TAHIRA KOUSER 2nd Div 276

385012034 MOHAMMED 2nd Div 259

385012035 MOHAMMED SHOIB Reap GN AV

385012036 NAHIDA KHATOON 1st Div 307

385012037 MOHD ZAHID Reap SO PD

385012038 MOHAMMAD ALYAS Distinc 381

385012039 TANZEEL AHMED Distinc 393

385012040 ASHIR AHMED Distinc 374

385012041 SHABIB SABRI Failed

385012042 ZEESHAN SHOKAT 1st Div 297

385012043 AMNA BIBI 1st Div 309

385012044 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 323

385012045 MISBA KOSSER Distinc 380

385012046 SOHAIL SAGHIR 2nd Div 287

385012047 NAJMA NOOR 1st Div 331

385012048 SHAFQAT AZEEZ 1st Div 342

385012049 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385012050 AMAR RUBBANI 1st Div 346

385012051 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 337

385012052 FARZANA KOUSER Distinc 429

385012053 HALEEM AHMAD 1st Div 334

385012054 SAYED AMIRUL Distinc 370

385012055 MOHD SARFRAZ 1st Div 357
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385012056 SHAHID KHAN Reap PH AV

385012057 MOJEEB UR Reap PH

385012058 DANISH SHABIR 1st Div 314

385012059 ASAMA KOUSER 1st Div 321

385012060 FOZIA PARVEEN 1st Div 350

385012061 SHAHAID AHMED 1st Div 328

385012062 ABDUL KALEEM 1st Div 345

385012063 AKMAL FARHAT 2nd Div 283

385012064 SALMA KOUSER Reap BI

385012065 TAIBA KOSER 1st Div 307

385012066 WAQAR YOUNIS Distinc 412

385012067 AABDA KOUSER 1st Div 316

385012068 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 293

385012069 RAZWAN SAGHIR 2nd Div 293

385012070 UMAR GUL 1st Div 317

385012071 SANAM NOOR 1st Div 346

385012072 UMTAL NISAR 1st Div 338

385012073 UMTAL QADOOS 1st Div 351

385012074 SAMIA SHAKEEL 1st Div 313

385012075 SAFIA TAFAIL 1st Div 361

385012076 UZMA NASEER Distinc 382

385012077 AFFIYA KOUSER 1st Div 346

385012078 AFFIA MUMTAZ 1st Div 361

385012079 SHAGUFTA 1st Div 345

385012080 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 312

385012081 SAAMIA TABASSUM 1st Div 315

385012082 RUBIA KOUSER 1st Div 315

385012083 SAMOONA 1st Div 336

385012084 NAGMA SHAMIM 1st Div 350

385012085 KARAN RAINA 1st Div 341

385012086 JOYTI RAINA 1st Div 351

385012087 TANISHA SHARMA 1st Div 330

385012088 MOHD HANAN Distinc 401

385012089 AZAZ ANJUM 1st Div 365

385012090 ADEEKA KAFEEL 1st Div 320

385012091 SPARSH SHARMA Distinc 431

385012092 MOHAMMAD IBRAZ 2nd Div 287

385012093 MAHREEN 1st Div 361

385012094 TAHIRA PARVEEN 1st Div 325

385012095 SAYEEDA PERVEEN 1st Div 336

385012096 SOAIL ABBAS KHAN 1st Div 297

385012097 TANISHQ SHARMA Distinc 415

385012098 MOHD MUSHTAQ 1st Div 337

385012099 SHAHID KHAN 1st Div 308

385012100 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 333

385012101 ATTYIA SAMREEN Distinc 375

385012102 MANESH SHARMA Distinc 384

385012103 ANKUSH SHARMA Distinc 426

GHSS Kakora Rajouri850079

385013000 MOHAMMAD ALYAS 2nd Div 266

385013001 MOHAMMAD HAQ 2nd Div 292

385013002 SHOAIB AKHTER 1st Div 321

385013003 MOHAMMED IMRAN 1st Div 321

385013004 SOHAIL ABBAS 1st Div 323

385013005 SHAHZAD AHMED 1st Div 315

385013006 KHALID MAHMOOD Reap GN UD

385013007 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 1st Div 303

385013008 ZIA UL REHMAN 2nd Div 294

385013009 ABDUL REHMAN 2nd Div 291

385013010 FAZAN CHOWDHARY2nd Div 287

385013011 WAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

385013012 MOHAMMED QASID 2nd Div 286

385013013 MASARRAT NAZ 1st Div 326

385013014 NUSRAT KOUSER 1st Div 335

385013015 MOHAMMAD QASIM 2nd Div 292

385013016 REEBA KOUSER Reap GN PR

385013017 ASAF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 265

385013018 MOHAMMED TARIQ Reap PR

385013019 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 318

385013020 FOZIA KOSSER 1st Div 299

385013021 SAMEENA KOUSER 1st Div 296

385013022 UJALA SOOFIA 1st Div 317

385013023 ZAHIRA KOSAR Distinc 374

385013024 TAHIR KHAN 1st Div 302

385013025 SAIRA KOSER 1st Div 305

385013026 ROHINA JAVED Reap PD

385013027 BALAL YOUNIS 2nd Div 290

385013028 RUKSANA KOSSER 1st Div 304

385013029 NISHBA KOSSER Reap EO ED

385013030 RAHINA KAUSAR 2nd Div 251

385013031 ISMA KOUSER 1st Div 330

385013032 ALEEZA MUSTAFA 1st Div 301

385013033 MOHAMMAD IRFAN Reap ED

385013034 SAMIA AKHTER 2nd Div 270

385013035 SHAGUFTA ANJUM 2nd Div 278

385013036 AFREEN AKHTER Reap UD

385013037 SAIQA KOUSER 2nd Div 259

385013038 TOHINA KOUSER 1st Div 298

385013039 AFSANA KOUSER 2nd Div 254

385013040 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 351

385013041 NAZIA KOSSAR Reap PR

385013042 NAZMA MUSSARAT Reap PD

385013043 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 276

385013044 IBRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 286

385013045 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 291

385013046 SHAHIDA PARVEEN 1st Div 314

385013047 MUBARAK HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

385013048 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 315

385013049 SAHIBA BIBI 1st Div 337

385013050 SAQIA KOSSER 1st Div 309

385013051 SAMEENA KOUSER 1st Div 355

385013052 SAYIMA KOSSER 1st Div 332

385013053 MOHAMMED 1st Div 299

385013054 GHULAM MUSTFA 1st Div 301

385013055 SADHIA ZAFIR 1st Div 344

385013056 UZMA KOUSER 1st Div 297

385013057 IBRAR AHMED Reap CH

385013058 WASEEM IQBAL 1st Div 347

385013059 MANAWAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 317

385013060 NAYAZ AHMED 1st Div 298

385013061 MEHTAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 297

385013062 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 364

385013063 AFSANA KOSSER 1st Div 317

385013064 RABIA KOUSER 2nd Div 283

385013065 IRAM SABHA 1st Div 340

385013066 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 330

385013067 MOHAMMAD ABASS 1st Div 318

385013068 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 342

385013069 FAHEEM KHAN 1st Div 298

385013070 SAIMA KOSSER 1st Div 299

385013071 ABREEZ FATIMA 1st Div 339

385013072 MAVISH QADER Failed

385013073 ATIA KOUSER 1st Div 297

385013074 HASSINA KOUSSER 1st Div 347

385013075 ANEES FATIMA 1st Div 327

385013076 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

385013077 MOHD NADEEM 2nd Div 288

385013078 MENAZ KOUSSER Reap PH CH BI

385013079 IRFAN KHAN 2nd Div 288

Govt Higher Secondary School Panjgrain
Rajouri

850156

385013080 MASOOD KHAN Reap EO PO
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385013081 MOHAMMED ZABAIR 2nd Div 291

385013082 GULAM ABASS 1st Div 330

385013083 GHULAM MUSTAFA Reap ED

385013084 SHAHID MAHMOOD Reap UD ED

385013085 MOHAMMED ZAFTANFailed

385013086 SHARINA KOUSER 1st Div 336

385013087 NAHIM KOUSER 1st Div 332

385013088 SHABNAM KOUSER 1st Div 302

385013089 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 342

385013090 RABIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 409

385013091 HANNAN ALI WANI Distinc 371

385013092 RUKHSAR ANJUM 1st Div 359

385013093 MOHAMMED IMRAN 1st Div 367

385013094 MOHAMMED RAFI 1st Div 308

385013095 USMAN GHANI 1st Div 336

385013096 MOHAMMED ASIF 1st Div 317

385013097 SHOAIB AKHTER 1st Div 352

385013098 NASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 293

385013099 WAJAHAT ALI Distinc 421

385013100 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 374

385013101 FOZIA KOUSER 1st Div 329

385013102 RAZMEEN KOUSSER 1st Div 332

385013103 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 357

385013104 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 344

385013105 NAJMA KOUSER Distinc 379

385013106 HASINA KOUSER Distinc 428

GHSS Gambhir Mughlan850077

385014000 UZMAM UL REHMAN 1st Div 305

385014001 MOHAMMAD AZAD Reap UD SO

385014002 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL 1st Div 312

385014003 MOHAMMED 2nd Div 280

385014004 MOHAMMED ISRAR 2nd Div 288

385014005 MOHAMMAD ARIF 1st Div 316

385014006 AZER MANIER 2nd Div 255

385014007 SHAISTA KOUSAR 2nd Div 260

385014008 MISBA KHATOON 1st Div 295

385014009 AFIA KOUSER 2nd Div 293

385014010 SABHA KOUSER 1st Div 302

385014011 UZMA KOUSER Failed

385014012 SHABNAM KOUSER Reap UD

385014013 SYIRA AKRAM 1st Div 331

385014014 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 315

385014015 NAJMA KOUSER 1st Div 359

385014016 NAZ TABSSUM 1st Div 296

385014017 RASHI MUGHAL 2nd Div 288

385014018 ASHIA SADIA 1st Div 338

385014019 FARKHANDA GUL 1st Div 331

385014020 AIRANA FAROOQ 1st Div 359

385014021 SADIF KHATOON Distinc 392

385014022 ASMA KHANAM Distinc 379

385014023 ASMA MUGHAL 1st Div 366

385014024 MUZMA MUKTHAR Distinc 411

385014025 SOFIYA KOUSER Failed

385014026 FOZIA KOUSER 1st Div 302

385014027 ERANA KOUSAR 1st Div 303

385014028 SADIF KOUSER Distinc 394

385014029 SAKIA FARDOOS 1st Div 345

385014030 MISBHA KOUSER 1st Div 314

385014031 ALIA AKBAR Distinc 396

385014032 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 341

385014033 SADIA MUGHAL 1st Div 304

385014034 NAZMA KOUSAR 2nd Div 281

385014035 ATTIYA ZULFQAR 1st Div 331

385014036 FOZIA KOUSER Distinc 376

385014037 SIFFINA PARVAIZ Distinc 415

385014038 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 331

385014039 AFIA FERDOSE Reap PH

385014040 NAZREEN KOUSER 1st Div 338

385014041 IFSA KOUSER 1st Div 295

385014042 HALEEMA KOUSER 1st Div 297

385014043 SEERAT HAFIEZ Distinc 376

385014044 SHAHID FAREED 1st Div 315

385014045 SAQIB JAVAID Reap CH

385014046 SAFYAN KHALID Distinc 381

385014047 ADIL AHMED 1st Div 318

385014048 ALMAS MUGHAL 1st Div 329

385014049 ARBAZ KHAN Distinc 370

385014050 ALI SHAN 1st Div 346

385014051 MOHD UMAR HAFIZ Distinc 439

385014052 SAJID IQBAL 1st Div 297

385014053 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 292

385014054 MAJID HUSSAIN Distinc 406

385014055 WASEEM IQBAL 1st Div 334

385014056 MOHAMMAD UMAR 1st Div 360

385014057 MUDASSAR AHMED Distinc 389

385014058 UMAR YOUNIS 2nd Div 284

385014059 MOHAMMAD Reap PH

385014060 KAMRAN FAROOQ 1st Div 357

385014061 IFTIKHAR AHMED 1st Div 353

385014062 ABDUL SAJID Distinc 390

385014063 FIAYAZ UR REHMAN 2nd Div 281

385014064 FAIZAN ASHRAF 1st Div 312

385014065 EMAN MUKHTAR 1st Div 334

385014066 MOHAMMAD ASSID Distinc 396

385014067 ZEESHAN 2nd Div 291

385014068 BARIQ SHAZAD Distinc 386

385014069 ASID LATIEF 1st Div 315

385014070 USMAAN ABDULLAH 1st Div 304

385014071 ZORAN MUGHAL Distinc 470

385014072 ATIF JAVAID Distinc 418

385014073 HAMZA SHABIR Distinc 381

385014074 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 336

385014075 MOHAMMAD BILAL 1st Div 359

385014076 SAJAD UL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 294

385014077 SAJAD AHMED CH 1st Div 327

385014078 TOSEEF ISLAM 1st Div 329

385014079 RAKEEB AHMED 2nd Div 291

385014080 AMINA TABSUM 1st Div 339

385014081 TIBAH FIRDOOS 1st Div 318

385014082 SAMIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 319

385014083 HANAN ALI Distinc 401

385014084 BILAL BASHARIT Distinc 389

385014085 MAQADASS 1st Div 340

GHSS Prori Gujjran850055

385015000 TAHIRA KOUSER Distinc 406

385015001 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 329

385015002 ROZIA AKHTER 1st Div 320

385015003 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 371

385015004 AFREEN JABEEN 1st Div 296

385015005 MAHVISH GULZAR 2nd Div 293

385015006 NAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 320

385015007 SAIMA KOSSER 1st Div 321

385015008 MANEEZA KOSSER 1st Div 308

385015009 NAHEEMA KOSSER 1st Div 324

385015010 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 283

385015011 SHAFIET AHMED 2nd Div 290

385015012 MOHD MAHTAB 1st Div 334

385015013 MAHROOF AHMED Reap PH CH

385015014 AKSA WAHIED LONE 1st Div 355

385015015 MOHD MUMTAZ 1st Div 306

385015016 MOHD TANVEER 1st Div 297
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385015017 SOBIA TABASSUM 1st Div 336

385015018 MAJID ALI 1st Div 347

385015019 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 338

385015020 ROZIA FIRDOSE 1st Div 349

385015021 NAYAZ ALI 1st Div 331

385015022 SHAHZAD ALI 1st Div 330

385015023 SHAHNWAZ ALI 1st Div 315

385015024 NAHIDA KOSSER 1st Div 364

385015025 SADEF CHOWDHARY1st Div 349

385015026 ARSHAD ANJUM 1st Div 311

385015027 SYEDA HASEENA 1st Div 350

385015028 SAJJAD AHMED 1st Div 308

385015029 NAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 311

385015030 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 333

385015031 CH RABIA ANJUM 1st Div 368

385015032 SHAISTA KOSSER 1st Div 350

385015033 SHAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 335

385015034 SHOIB CHOWDHARY 2nd Div 292

385015035 MOHD ABAS 2nd Div 287

385015036 ADITYA SINGH 1st Div 328

385015037 SAJID ALI 1st Div 333

385015038 RASHID ALI 2nd Div 283

385015039 MOHD ABRAR 1st Div 337

385015040 RAHINA ANJUM Reap GN PH CH

385015041 ZAHID ALI 2nd Div 294

385015042 MURTAZA AHMED 1st Div 316

385015043 MARAJ ALI 1st Div 310

385015044 SHAHBAZ 1st Div 304

385015045 MURTAZA Reap PH

385015046 MOHD IRFAN CH 1st Div 310

385015047 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 306

385015048 BASHARAT ALI Reap PH CH EW

Govt Higher Secondary School Sankari No 1
Dhral Rajouri

850060

385016000 SHOFIA KOUSER Reap ED

385016001 SHABNUM NAZ Reap ED

385016002 ZOBIA KOUSER Reap ED PO

385016003 MEHAK MUSKAN Reap ED

385016004 ROZIA KOUSSER Reap ED

385016005 SOBIA ANJUM Reap GN ED

385016006 MOHD ARSHAD Reap ED PD

385016007 MOHD AFTAB Reap GN ED

385016008 ZAHEER AHMED Reap ED PD

385016009 SAJAD AHMED Reap ED PD

385016010 SAJAD AHMED Reap ED

385016011 ASSID HUSSAIN Reap ED

385016012 MUBASHAR Reap ED

385016013 SHAZIAN ALI Reap ED

385016014 MOHD SAQIB Reap ED

385016015 VANSH SHARMA Reap HN ED

385016016 MOHD RAYASAT Reap ED

385016017 SAQIB ARIF Reap ED

385016018 MOHD SAFEER Reap GN UD ED

385016019 SHOKIT ALI Reap ED

385016020 MOHD RIZWAN Reap ED

385016021 TAHIR HUSSAIN Reap GN ED ES

385016022 URJA DEVI Reap HN ED ES

385016023 RAMEEZ RAJA Reap ED

385016024 RAHILA KOSSER 1st Div 341

385016025 LIMA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 368

385016026 MAHREEN 1st Div 331

385016027 HASEENA NAZ Distinc 370

385016028 SANEHA KESSER Distinc 379

385016029 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 357

385016030 SHABNUM KOUSER 1st Div 358

385016031 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 352

385016032 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 324

385016033 AFIA KOUSER 1st Div 358

385016034 ROOBIA KOUSER Distinc 377

385016035 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 313

385016036 SOFIA KOSSER 1st Div 319

385016037 SIDERA KOUSER 1st Div 337

385016038 RUKHSANA KOSER 2nd Div 288

385016039 TABASSUM NAZ 2nd Div 282

385016040 MINAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 306

385016041 MOHAMMED IDNAN 1st Div 313

385016042 RASHAD MEHMOOD 1st Div 319

385016043 NAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 365

385016044 ALTAF HUSSAIN 1st Div 354

385016045 MOHD SAQIB BHATT 1st Div 349

385016046 WASEEM AKRAM 1st Div 319

385016047 NETIK SHARMA 1st Div 346

385016048 ISHAN CHOUHAN Distinc 374

385016049 UMER SHAH 1st Div 332

385016050 MAKARAB HUSSAIN Distinc 389

385016051 SAMEENA KOSSER 1st Div 321

385016052 UMAR HAMZA 1st Div 335

385016053 SHAHID IQBAL 1st Div 340

Govt HSS Panihad Rajouri850189

385016054 AFTAR HUSSAIN Reap GN PR GG

385016055 CHOWDHARY Reap PR GG

385016056 MOHD IMTIAZ Reap GG

385016057 ABRAR ALI Reap GN UD GG

385016058 MUNZZAM HUSSAIN Reap GN GG

385016059 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap GG

385016060 MOHD ZAMAN Reap GN GG

385016061 SAYIMA KOSSER Reap GG PO

385016062 SAMIA AKHTER Reap GG

385016063 SAMIRA NAZ ANJUM Reap GN UD GG

385016064 MOHD ASHRAF Reap GN ED

385016065 ROZIA KOSSER Reap PR PD

385016066 MEHNAZ AHMED Reap PR ED

385016067 SHASTA KOSSER Reap ED

385016068 ZAFFAR IQBAL Reap GG

385016069 RUB JABBAR 1st Div 301

385016070 MOHD RAFI Reap PR

385016071 TAYAB ALI Reap GN ED

385016072 ASRAT ANJUM Reap ED PD

385016073 SAIKA KOSSER Reap GG

385016074 TAHAIRA ANJUM 1st Div 363

385016075 KHALIDA PARVEEN Distinc 388

385016076 RABIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 327

385016077 MOHD FAIZAN 1st Div 368

385016078 SHAGUFTA ANJUM Distinc 372

385016079 ROZIA AKHTER Distinc 370

385016080 AFTAR CHOUDHARY 1st Div 334

385016081 RASHAD MEHMOOD 1st Div 321

385016082 SHAGUFTA Distinc 388

385016083 SAFEER ANJUM Distinc 397

385016084 YASSIR IQBAL 1st Div 365

385016085 MOJIB UL REHMAN 1st Div 344

385016086 WAJED MEHMOOD 1st Div 323

385016087 MOHD MAJAD 1st Div 342

385016088 OMER KHATAB 1st Div 344

385016089 SHAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 320

385016090 SHAKEELA TABSIUM1st Div 328

385016091 RIFAT RIAZ 1st Div 346

385016092 NYHEEMA AHMED Distinc 402

385016093 IMRAN ANJUM 1st Div 328

385016094 ZAHAID ALI 1st Div 325

385016095 AZAR MEHMOOD 1st Div 348
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385016096 ANWAR AHMED 1st Div 356

385016097 MOHD SAJAWAR 1st Div 354

385016098 WASIM QASIM 1st Div 359

385016099 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 338

385016100 ZAIYAD AHMED Distinc 425

385016101 ABDUL SHAKOOR Distinc 372

385016102 SHAHID AHMED 2nd Div 292

385016103 MUMTAZ BI 1st Div 307

385016104 AJAZ AHMED 2nd Div 294

385016105 RAFI IQBAL 1st Div 368

385016106 ABDUL RAHOOF 1st Div 365

385016107 SHAID NAZIR 1st Div 353

385016108 SHOKET ALI 1st Div 347

385016109 SARFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 333

385016110 MOHD FAROOQ ASIF1st Div 303
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385017000 RASIA KOSSER Distinc 387

385017001 RAFIA KOSSER Distinc 401

385017002 JATTAN SHARMA Distinc 381

385017003 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 329

385017004 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 343

385017005 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 363

385017006 HARVIND SINGH 1st Div 302

385017007 SHABROZ IQBAL 1st Div 361

385017008 MOHD ANWAR Reap GN

385017009 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 318

385017010 IMRAN KHAN Reap GN UD SO PO

385017011 DANISH KUMAR Reap GN

385017012 MOHD SHARAFAT 2nd Div 285

385017013 SALFA KOUSER 1st Div 340

385017014 MASARAT NAZ 1st Div 329

385017015 SAIKA KOSSER Distinc 374

385017016 ARZU RANI 1st Div 320

385017017 ROZIA PARVEEN 1st Div 338

385017018 SABHA IQBAL Reap GN

385017019 DANISH KASSAR 1st Div 355

385017020 NAVEEN KASSER 1st Div 347

385017021 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 344

385017022 NASREEN AKHTER 1st Div 365

385017023 SHOKIT ALI 2nd Div 273

385017024 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN

385017025 NASREEN AKHTER Reap GN

385017026 MOHD BASAT 2nd Div 293

385017027 MOHD MOZAFAR Reap GN UD

385017028 WASEEM BHAT Reap GN PO

385017029 MOHD ASHIT 1st Div 314

385017030 MOHD ALAYAS Reap GN

385017031 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 293

385017032 KHADAM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 264

385017033 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 362

385017034 SARFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 302

385017035 MOHD SAJJAD 1st Div 309

385017036 NEETISH SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

385017037 MOHD FAZAN Reap GN CH

385017038 TANVI DATTA Distinc 427

385017039 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN CH

385017040 MOHD ZAFFAR 1st Div 307

385017041 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 344

385017042 DANISH AMIN 1st Div 319

385017043 HARSH DEV SINGH 1st Div 328

385017044 RAJA IQBAL Reap GN CH

385017045 KIRTIK SHARMA 1st Div 300

385017046 MOHD SHARAZ Reap CH

385017047 SHOIB RAYAZ 1st Div 305

385017048 SHAZAD AHMED 1st Div 308

385017049 ARFAQAT HUSSAIN Reap GN CH

385017050 AFREEN AJUM Distinc 372

385017051 SARFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 300

385017052 DIPANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 313

385017053 SHAVANI DEVI 1st Div 331

385017054 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 315

385017055 RAFIQAT ALI 1st Div 333

385017056 ISHTIAQ AHMED 1st Div 314

385017057 RASHI DEVI 1st Div 338

385017058 MOHD ASHRAF 1st Div 355

385017059 AYUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 357

385017060 MOHD ARIF Distinc 373

385017061 MOHD ASRAR 1st Div 325

385017062 SAMINA AKHTER 1st Div 353

385017063 NEKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 368

385017064 TOSEEF ALI 1st Div 365

385017065 ENSHA KOSSER 1st Div 323

385017066 RIZWAN ASLAM 1st Div 333

385017067 SABA USMAN 1st Div 348

385017068 RANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 359

385017069 SONIA AKHTER 1st Div 309

385017070 FOZIA JABEEN 1st Div 296

385017071 ZAHIDA KOSSER 1st Div 334

385017072 SHAHEEN KOSSER 1st Div 325

385017073 VANDANA SHARMA Reap CH

385017074 SHANEEZ BEGUM 1st Div 310

385017075 SALBIYA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 347

385017076 PRIYANKA RAJPUT 1st Div 344

385017077 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 351

385017078 IRFAN KHAN 1st Div 362

385017079 WAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 363

385017080 ANEET SINGH 1st Div 363

385017081 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 366

385017082 ROZIA PARVEEN 1st Div 319

385017083 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 366

385017084 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 371

385017085 IFTKHAR ALI 1st Div 308

385017086 BALAL HUSSAIN 1st Div 337

385017087 TANVI SHARMA 1st Div 348

385017088 VINDHYAN SHARMA 1st Div 329

385017089 SULTAN AZIZ Reap PH CH

385017090 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 327

385017091 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 337

385017092 DIVASH SINGH 1st Div 302

385017093 GORAV SHARMA Reap CH

385017094 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 333

385017095 RAHILA KOSSER 1st Div 310

385017096 RAJNISH SINGH Reap GN CH

385017097 ROZIA AKHTER 1st Div 306

385017098 REEBA BHATT 1st Div 326

385017099 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 365

385017100 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 329

385017101 NANDNI THAKUR 2nd Div 293

385017102 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 312
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385018000 YASMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 316

385018001 SHAHSTA KOSSER 2nd Div 283

385018002 RAFTANA KOUSER 1st Div 341

385018003 SAIMA AKHTER 2nd Div 285

385018004 IBRAR AHMED Reap GN PO

385018005 ROBINA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385018006 SHAZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 289

385018007 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 317

385018008 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 312

385018009 NEGAT KOUSER 2nd Div 239

385018010 MOHD ARSHAD Reap GN
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385018011 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

385018012 NAHIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 284

385018013 AZMAT JOHN 2nd Div 279

385018014 NELU SHARMA 1st Div 325

385018015 MOHD SHAKEEL 2nd Div 277

385018016 NUSSRAT NAAZ 2nd Div 266

385018017 JOGITA SHARMA 1st Div 322

385018018 TANVEER HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

385018019 ALIZA NAZ 1st Div 331

385018020 MAHATAB AHMED 2nd Div 257

385018021 AMJAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

385018022 SAJJAD ALI 1st Div 312

385018023 MOHD ZABEER 2nd Div 284

385018024 HEENA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385018025 SHASTA KOUSER 2nd Div 292

385018026 WASIED ALI 1st Div 315

385018027 LIAQAT ALI 1st Div 338

385018028 ISHTIAQ AHMED Reap GN SO PO

385018029 BILAL AHMED Distinc 420

385018030 MOHD BASHARAT 1st Div 301

385018031 AFRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

385018032 MOHD MAHFOOZ 2nd Div 283

385018033 MOHD PARSEEM 2nd Div 268

385018034 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 299

385018035 RUKHSANA KOSSER Reap SO

385018036 MOHD SAFEER 2nd Div 287

385018037 MOHD SHAZAD Reap PO

385018038 PUJA DEVI 2nd Div 284

385018039 RAHINA KOUSER Reap CH

385018040 NASEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 268

385018041 MEHTAB Reap CH BI

385018042 SOHIL AHMED 1st Div 311

385018043 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 359

385018044 TAIBA HAMID Distinc 421

385018045 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 320

385018046 MANIZA KOUSER 1st Div 295

385018047 FARZANA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

385018048 TAMEENA TABUSAM 1st Div 332

385018049 RUBIA AKHTER 1st Div 338

385018050 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 336

385018051 MUKESH SINGH Reap PD

385018052 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 355

385018053 FARIDA KOUSER 1st Div 367

385018054 AFSANA KOUSER Distinc 387

385018055 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 331

385018056 NOREEN AKHTER 2nd Div 272

385018057 SHAZIA KOUSER Reap PH

385018058 NAZIA KOUSER Reap PH

385018059 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN BI

385018060 MUMTAZ BEGUM Reap PH CS

385018061 BALAL KHAN Reap PH CH

385018062 SAMINA BEGUM 2nd Div 285

385018063 AFTAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 284

385018064 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 287

385018065 MOHD ARFAN 2nd Div 267

385018066 ZAFFER IQBAL Reap GN PH CH

385018067 RUKHSANA KOUSER2nd Div 266

385018068 RAYEES ROOAF 2nd Div 289

385018069 SOHAIB RAJA 2nd Div 283

385018070 NAZAQAT ALI 1st Div 296

385018071 IMRAN SHABIR 1st Div 300

385018072 MOHD ZAHEER Reap PH

385018073 IMTAIZ AHMED 2nd Div 274

385018074 BHOMIKA DEVI 1st Div 345

385018075 SAFEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 271

385018076 YASMEEN KOSAR Distinc 371
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385019000 MOHD KAIF 1st Div 334

385019001 KANHIYA SHARMA 1st Div 357

385019002 RAM KALI 1st Div 333

385019003 PANKASH SINGH Reap GN EO

385019004 AVES FAROOQ Distinc 427

385019005 ATIQ SAGEER 1st Div 340

385019006 WAZIT ALI 1st Div 329

385019007 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 321

385019008 SAJAN SHARMA 1st Div 349

385019009 FAZAN AHMED 1st Div 328

385019010 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 309

385019011 MOHD SAZAWAL 1st Div 311

385019012 MOHD AZAD 1st Div 310

385019013 MOHD SHOIB DAMAL1st Div 343

385019014 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 334

385019015 ZEESHAN MALIK 1st Div 346

385019016 MEHTAB QAYOOM 1st Div 353

385019017 ARUN DEV SINGH 1st Div 325

385019018 ZAHIR MIRZA 1st Div 322

385019019 REHAN SHABIR 1st Div 367

385019020 MOHD KHALIL 1st Div 318

385019021 MOHD JANED 1st Div 305

385019022 JOSHNA DEVI 1st Div 326

385019023 FAIZA KOUSER 1st Div 324

385019024 MAVISH KOUSER 1st Div 349

385019025 RUBIA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385019026 ASAMA KOUSER 1st Div 308

385019027 ABIDA ARIF 1st Div 342

385019028 RAHINA NARMA 1st Div 333

385019029 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 359

385019030 FOZIA KOUSER 1st Div 309

385019031 AZIA KAUSAR KHAN Distinc 423

385019032 SHABIA KOSSER 1st Div 320

385019033 ABIDA KHANAM 1st Div 335

385019034 SHAIDA KOUSER 1st Div 303

385019035 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 338

385019036 ANU DEVI 1st Div 328

385019037 MOHD SHAHROON 1st Div 331

385019038 KULBEER SINGH 1st Div 323
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385020000 VANSHIKA SHANDALDistinc 402

385020001 SHIVANI SHARMA Reap GG

385020002 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 349

385020003 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 346

385020004 ADITI SINGHAL 1st Div 323

385020005 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 354

385020006 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 410

385020007 RASHI SHARMA 1st Div 305

385020008 RITIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 266

385020009 PRATYUSH 1st Div 325

385020010 VISHAKA SHARMA Distinc 370

385020011 KAYA SHARMA Distinc 405

385020012 CHAHAT KUMARI 1st Div 350

385020013 AATIYA TABSUM Distinc 370

385020014 SAMREETI SHARMA Distinc 457

385020015 SAIKA ANJUM 1st Div 341

385020016 SONY SHARMA Distinc 385

385020017 SHEWANI SHARMA Distinc 467

385020018 TAMANA SHARMA 1st Div 317

385020019 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 317

385020020 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 372

385020021 SOLNI SUNWAL 1st Div 338

385020022 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 323

385020023 GURPREET KOUR Distinc 373
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385020024 SNEHA KUMARI Distinc 396

385020025 PURVANSHI 1st Div 339

385020026 SAMRIDHI SASAN Distinc 454

385020027 MUSTAFA AHMED 1st Div 304

385020028 KASHISH SHARMA 2nd Div 280
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385020029 PARDEEP SHARMA Reap PO CS

385020030 SANJEEV KUMAR 2nd Div 258

385020031 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 260

385020032 GOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 256

385020033 MOHD SHAFIAT 2nd Div 248

385020034 MOHD SAJAD Reap ED

385020035 WASIM AKRAM 2nd Div 268

385020036 MOHD RIAZ 2nd Div 266

385020037 ABDUL AZIZ Reap GN ED

385020038 TAHIR KHAN Reap GN PO

385020039 MOHD FRAZ Reap GN ED

385020040 IRFAN AHMED Reap GN ED

385020041 ALIM KHAN 2nd Div 293

385020042 MOHD SHAFIQ 2nd Div 271

385020043 WASEEM Reap GN ED PO

385020044 MOHD ZAKIR Reap PO

385020045 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

385020046 HASSINA NAZ Failed

385020047 ZULAFKAR HUSSAIN Reap GN ED

385020048 SAMEER AHMED Reap GN ED

385020049 MOHD ADREES Reap GN SO PO

385020050 AMJID CHOWDHARY 2nd Div 280

385020051 MOHD IFRAZ Reap GN PH CH BI

385020052 MOHD TAHIR 2nd Div 264

385020053 SAFFEER AHMED 1st Div 297

385020054 MAJAD ZAHOOR Reap GN BI

385020055 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 272

385020056 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 334

385020057 DEEPAK SINGH 2nd Div 294

385020058 MEHMOOD AHMED 2nd Div 276

385020059 MOHD RIAZ 1st Div 300

385020060 SHAH RUKH KHAN 1st Div 297

385020061 DIPANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 315
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385020062 SOFIA KOUSER Distinc 432

385020063 SADIF RIAZ 1st Div 352

385020064 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 441

385020065 SARISH Distinc 443

385020066 NARGIS PARVEEN Distinc 377

385020067 SAIMA KOUSER Distinc 449

385020068 SMILEY DEVI Distinc 401

385020069 TAMANNA KUMARI Distinc 371

385020070 ANIKA BATHOOL 1st Div 348

385020071 ASHA DEVI Distinc 386

385020072 UMISHA JASWAL Distinc 415

385020073 SHIVANI THAKUR 1st Div 335

385020074 ANISA TABASSUM 1st Div 345

385020075 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 327

385020076 MOHD BISHARAT Reap GN GG HY PD

385020077 TABASSUM KABIR 1st Div 298

385020078 RAHILA KOUSER 2nd Div 284

385020079 MUSHAFFAR Reap GG PD

385020080 ANTRA SHARMA Distinc 403

385020081 KASHISH MEHTA Distinc 386

385020082 SPARSH SHARMA Distinc 417

385020083 TAHSEEN ZIA Distinc 381

385020084 FIZA JARAL Distinc 372

385020085 RUBINA KOUSER 1st Div 353

385020086 ALIA JARAL 1st Div 366

385020087 SAMIRA ANJUM Reap IP

385020088 SULTANA KOSSER 1st Div 326

385020089 ASIFA CHOUDHARY Distinc 399

385020090 SABIHA 1st Div 339

385020091 AFSANA 1st Div 365

385020092 DEEPIKA SHARMA 1st Div 343

385020093 SAIKA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

385020094 MANTISHA MALIK 2nd Div 281

385020095 SHAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 329

385020096 RAQIB JAVID 1st Div 301
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385020097 AYESHA MAJAHAID Reap GN ES

385020098 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 453

385020099 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 450

385020100 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 384

385020101 TANIA MUSHTAQ Distinc 444

385020102 TABLEEN KOUR Distinc 423

385020103 ROZIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 332

385020104 PAYAL CHARNAL 1st Div 359

385020105 NEERU SANWAL 1st Div 341

385020106 AFSANA KOSSER 1st Div 315

385020107 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 360

385020108 SHOIEB ASLAM Distinc 394

385020109 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 368

385020110 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 314

385020111 ZAFFAR IQBAL Distinc 399

385020112 SOYEM RAFIQ 1st Div 308

385020113 ASID HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

385020114 TANISH RAINA 1st Div 339

385020115 RITIK SHARMA 1st Div 351

385020116 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 352

385020117 ANMOL SINGH 2nd Div 293

385020118 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 338
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385021000 TUSHAR VISHWA Reap EO GG

385021001 TARUN SHARMA Reap GG PD

385021002 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 322

385021003 ASHISH SHARMA Reap SO GG

385021004 YUGAM SHARMA 1st Div 334

385021005 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 391

385021006 RETISH SHARMA 1st Div 354

385021007 RAMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 418

385021008 BUPINDER SINGH 1st Div 318

385021009 SAHIL SAYAL Distinc 392

385021010 MUDASSAR Reap PH ES

385021011 TUSHAR BALI Reap BI

385021012 MANIK SHARMA Failed

385021013 NAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 304

385021014 AYOUSH SHARMA 1st Div 323

385021015 GURDHYAL SINGH 1st Div 348

385021016 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 334

385021017 VARUN SHARMA Distinc 378

385021018 ADARSH BHARGAV Distinc 411
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385021019 DIKSHA RANI 2nd Div 282

385021020 KARAN SINGH Reap PO ES

385021021 HARPREET SINGH Reap ED

385021022 SAHIL AHMED Reap UD ED PO

385021023 SAQIB MEHMOOD Reap GN ED HY

385021024 AISHIS SINGH Reap SO ED

385021025 SUKSHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 257

385021026 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 288
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385021027 ROHIT SINGH Reap HN ED HY

385021028 SHAHID KHAN Reap UD HY ES

385021029 MOHD KASHIF 2nd Div 265

385021030 DEEPAK SINGH Reap ED CS

385021031 ZULIFKAR AHMED Reap ED

385021032 ZAKIR HUSSAIN Reap ED HY

385021033 MOHD FAIZ Reap GN UD ED HY

385021034 NOREEN KOUSER Distinc 377

385021035 ZAHIRA KOUSER Reap CH BI

385021036 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH

385021037 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 314

385021038 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 338

385021039 RONAK SHARMA 1st Div 330

385021040 ASIF IQBAL Reap CH MH

385021041 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 284

385021042 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 276

385021043 AZEEM AKRAM Reap CH

385021044 FASIL IQBAL 2nd Div 275

385021045 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 287

385021046 ARBAZ KHAN 1st Div 301

385021047 LUCKY SINGH Reap PH CH

385021048 MOHD ANIS Reap ES

385021049 MOHD IRFAQ 2nd Div 286

385021050 MOHD IMRAN Failed

385021051 ANKIT SHARMA Reap PH CH CS

385021052 ARPIT SHARMA Reap CH

385021053 RAVINDER SINGH Reap GN PH CH ES

385021054 KARTIK SASAN Reap CH CS

385021055 MOHD MEHRAB 2nd Div 293
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385021056 MOHD SAQIB 2nd Div 291

385021057 SHAROOZ IFTAKAR Reap GG PD

385021058 SHOIB AKHTER 2nd Div 280

385021059 ANKIT SINGH Reap GN GG

385021060 FAZAN AHMED Reap PD

385021061 LOVELY SHARMA 1st Div 301

385021062 SUFYAN AHMED Reap PD

385021063 NADEEM JATT Reap PD

385021064 FIROZ UL TARIQ 1st Div 328

385021065 RASHAD ALI Reap GN PD

385021066 WAHID KASANA Reap HY PO PD

385021067 ALFAZ AHMED 1st Div 307

385021068 GORAV SINGH 1st Div 305

385021069 VANSHU BALI 1st Div 310

385021070 ZAFRAN 2nd Div 291

385021071 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 328

385021072 AZEEM CHOUDHARY1st Div 306

385021073 ZAHEER 1st Div 321

385021074 ZARIF AHMED 1st Div 354

385021075 MOHD SHOAIB Reap PD

385021076 RAJA MOHD ADIL 1st Div 318

385021077 MOHD NASER Reap GG PD

385021078 MOHD RAIZ Reap SO PD

385021079 VISHU MEHTA 1st Div 355

385021080 ARJUN SHARMA Distinc 388

385021081 ASIF HUSSAIN Distinc 384

385021082 MOHD ALI 1st Div 355

385021083 SARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 356

385021084 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 332

385021085 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 350

385021086 ENAAM 1st Div 325

385021087 YOUDHVIR SINGH 1st Div 348

385021088 TAHIR HAMID 1st Div 339

385021089 SHAHUL BUKHARI 1st Div 366

385021090 RAJAT SINGH 1st Div 323

385021091 WARIS SHARMA Distinc 390

385021092 MOHD JAHANGIR Reap CH BI ES

385021093 DHRUV BHARGAV 1st Div 328

385021094 SHUBAM SHARMA Distinc 428

385021095 NAVEED UL HUSSANReap PH BI

385021096 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH

385021097 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 391

385021098 ANKEET KUMAR Reap PH CH BI
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385021099 NARGIS JABEEN 1st Div 361

385021100 SHAKILA AKTHER Distinc 424

385021101 ANJANI SHARMA 1st Div 368

385021102 SAMKISHA SHARMA Distinc 373

385021103 ANAMIKA SALYAL Distinc 439

385021104 SHAILA AKHTER 1st Div 355

385021105 SUNIDHI SADHYAL Distinc 382

385021106 SALMA KOUSER Distinc 386

385021107 DAMINI SHARMA 1st Div 357

385021108 AFSANA KOUSER Distinc 378

385021109 ALIYA FAROOQ Distinc 397

385021110 BANDANA SHARMA 1st Div 338

385021111 MEHTAB ANJUM 1st Div 330

385021112 ADARSH BHARGAV Distinc 392

385021113 USMAN AFZAL Distinc 417

385021114 AZEEM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

385021115 SAKSHAM SUDAN 1st Div 349

385021116 SHUBAM SUDAN 1st Div 344

385021117 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 358

385021118 ATISH SINGH 1st Div 351

385021119 MOHD RAMEEZ 2nd Div 270

385021120 HARIESH SINGH Reap PH

385021121 SIDHANT SINGH 1st Div 309

385021122 MOHD ADEEB MIRZA1st Div 331
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385022000 CHETAN SHARMA Distinc 404

385022001 DANISH RAINA Distinc 379

385022002 PYUSH SHARMA Distinc 386

385022003 YASAIR KHAN 1st Div 336

385022004 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 305

385022005 YASSER AZIZ 1st Div 311

385022006 ANUBHAV Distinc 422

385022007 LAKSH RAINA Distinc 401

385022008 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 348

385022009 JOGINDER KUMAR 1st Div 336

385022010 SWASTIK SHARMA Distinc 431

385022011 AKSHEY SHARMA 1st Div 313

385022012 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 382

385022013 V R VIHAN Distinc 472

385022014 KANAYA SHARMA 1st Div 325

385022015 ARMAAN AHMED 1st Div 308

385022016 MOHD TOFEEQ 1st Div 325

385022017 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 438

385022018 GURJOT KOUR 1st Div 367

385022019 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 356

385022020 VEDIKA SHARMA 1st Div 367

385022021 SAVITA KESAR 1st Div 341

385022022 AKSHARA SHARMA Distinc 386

385022023 SAKSHI BHARTI 1st Div 358

GHSS Dhangri850075

385022024 PAYAL SHARMA 1st Div 353

385022025 BHUMIKA TAZER Reap GN ED

385022026 UMANG SHARMA 1st Div 303

385022027 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 328
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385022028 ANJALI KASSER 2nd Div 276

385022029 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 305

385022030 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 336

385022031 FAREEDA Reap SO

385022032 NASREEN AKHTER 1st Div 330

385022033 MUSSARAT BEGUM 1st Div 324

385022034 NAGINA BEGUM 2nd Div 288

385022035 MAROOFA BEGUM Reap GN ED

385022036 MEHNAZ PARVEEN 1st Div 300

385022037 ISHRAT PARVEEN 1st Div 343

385022038 TOIBA KOUSER Reap ED

385022039 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 298

385022040 UZAMA KOSSER 1st Div 312

385022041 SAIMA RAZA Reap PO

385022042 ARCHI SHARMA 1st Div 337

385022043 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 287

385022044 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 369

385022045 ASIA KOUSER 1st Div 348

385022046 SHAISTA KOSSER Reap CS

385022047 AFIA KOSSER Reap CS

385022048 SUKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 347

385022049 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 351

385022050 RABIA KOUSAR 1st Div 330

385022051 SAMIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 295

385022052 MAVISH KOSSER Reap PH

385022053 KALIMA BI 1st Div 311

385022054 SOBIA KOSSER 1st Div 343

385022055 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 337

385022056 MAHREEN KOUSSERReap CS

385022057 SOBIA KOSSER Reap PH CS

385022058 ISHANI THAKUR 1st Div 322

385022059 WASEENA ANJUM Reap CS

385022060 MISBHA ANJUM 1st Div 328

385022061 RENU SHARMA Reap PH ES

385022062 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 366

385022063 NASREENA KOUSER 1st Div 314

385022064 TAMANA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

385022065 RAFIA TABASSUM 1st Div 360

385022066 AZIA KOSER 1st Div 341

385022067 AFSANA KOUSER Reap PH BI CS

385022068 TANIA RAINA 1st Div 320

385022069 PURVI DEVI 1st Div 366

385022070 GEETU BALA Reap GN PH CH BI

385022071 SEEMA SHARMA 1st Div 308

385022072 HASINA KOUSER Reap PH BI

385022073 SADIA KOUSER Reap GN CH BI

385022074 VANI SHARMA Distinc 465

385022075 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap PH BI

385022076 AFIA NAZ Reap GN BI

New Age Public HSS Dhangri Rajouri850111

385022077 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 356

385022078 UPASANA SADHYAL 1st Div 356

385022079 SANIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 365

385022080 SAMEENA KOUSER Distinc 380

385022081 MAFIYA KOUSER 1st Div 319

385022082 BHOOMI SANWAL Distinc 417

385022083 VASU SHARMA Distinc 389

385022084 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 359

385022085 HAPPY SINGH 1st Div 357

385022086 ARZOO 1st Div 360

385022087 TANU DEVI Distinc 377

385022088 SABA CHOWDHARY Distinc 385

385022089 FOZIA KOSSER 2nd Div 275

385022090 PARAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 361

385022091 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 314

385022092 FARHAT JABEEN 1st Div 336

Modern Educational Institute Dhangri Rajouri850103

385022093 SARAB MEHMOOD 1st Div 323

385022094 IDNAN PERVAIZ 1st Div 347

385022095 HUSSNAIN ALI SHAH 1st Div 305

385022096 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 316

385022097 SAHIL SHAKOOR 1st Div 309

385022098 ZAFFER IQBAL 1st Div 314

385022099 ARFAN AHMED 1st Div 323

385022100 MOHD INZAMAM 1st Div 323

385022101 MOHIB JARAL 2nd Div 294

385022102 JAGITA MANHAS 1st Div 360

385022103 ANAM NASIR 1st Div 329

385022104 SUMERA PERVAIZ Reap CH BI

385022105 HASEENA MAJHIED Distinc 385

385022106 SHAZIA NAWAZ Distinc 393

385022107 ANISA FATIMA 1st Div 353

385022108 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 372

385022109 ADNAN BASHIR 1st Div 324

385022110 BASHART HUSSAIN Reap BI

385022111 REHAAN KHAN Distinc 401

385022112 UMAR QADEER 1st Div 316

385022113 ANIS AHMED 1st Div 369

385022114 RISHAB SUDAN 1st Div 354

385022115 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 326

385022116 WAJID CHOWDHARY Reap GN PH BI

GHSS Dalhori850029

385023000 RINKU SINGH 1st Div 347

385023001 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 283

385023002 MOHD ZAFAR 2nd Div 293

385023003 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 334

385023004 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 347

385023005 BILAL KHAN 1st Div 334

385023006 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 337

385023007 CHITRANJAN 1st Div 311

385023008 ASIF ALI 1st Div 317

385023009 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 282

385023010 SARFRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

385023011 BULAND KHAN 1st Div 327

385023012 PANKAJ SINGH 2nd Div 274

385023013 MOHD ARSHAD 2nd Div 289

385023014 SADAKET ALI 2nd Div 289

385023015 MOHD MANAB 1st Div 305

385023016 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 333

385023017 BASHARAT HUSSAIN1st Div 316

385023018 NASAR AHMED 1st Div 319

385023019 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 300

385023020 KAPIL SACHDEV 1st Div 295

385023021 MOHD ASHRAF 1st Div 349

385023022 LAYQUIT ALI 1st Div 296

385023023 MOHD ZAFFAR 1st Div 297

385023024 SHARAF HUSSAIN 1st Div 362

385023025 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 332

385023026 SLOSHAN KUMARI 2nd Div 270

385023027 SUNEET SINGH 1st Div 314

385023028 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 298

385023029 RITU DEVI 1st Div 325

385023030 SUNALI SHARMA Distinc 426

385023031 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 321

385023032 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 346

385023033 SAMREEN KOUSSER 1st Div 358

385023034 RAKHI DEVI 1st Div 367

385023035 HASSINA NAZ 1st Div 356

385023036 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 379

385023037 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 356
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385023038 NAZIA JABEEN 1st Div 302

385023039 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 315

385023040 RADHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 295

385023041 TAZEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 292

385023042 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 297

385023043 MADHU BALA 1st Div 323

385023044 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 321

385023045 NASREEN KOUSER 1st Div 306

385023046 HASSINA NAZ 2nd Div 292

385023047 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 299

385023048 NUSRAT KOUSER 2nd Div 288

385023049 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 315

385023050 SAFREEN AKHTER 1st Div 322

385023051 SOMIA KOUSSER 1st Div 343

385023052 YASMEEN KOSSER 1st Div 311

385023053 AMREEN AKHTER Reap CH

385023054 SAIMA KOUSSER Distinc 381

385023055 AZIYA KOSSER 1st Div 325

385023056 SUBIA AKHTER Distinc 405

385023057 PRIYANKA THAKUR Distinc 439

385023058 URVASHI THAKUR Distinc 421

385023059 PRIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 402

385023060 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 338

385023061 VINAY SHARMA Distinc 431

385023062 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 420

385023063 MANAV SHARMA Distinc 390

385023064 KISHORE KUMAR 1st Div 365

385023065 ARUN SINGH Distinc 390

385023066 JAIPAL SINGH 1st Div 355

385023067 SHOAIB JAVED Distinc 417

385023068 MOHD ARMIZ 1st Div 339

385023069 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 254

385023070 ABDUL RASHID 1st Div 318

385023071 NATISH SHARMA 1st Div 360

385023072 RAYAZAT ALI 1st Div 330

385023073 VISHASH SINGH Distinc 374

385023074 ASAD MEHMOOD 1st Div 353

385023075 ASHISH SASAN 1st Div 337

385023076 WASIM AKRAM 1st Div 307

385023077 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 349

385023078 DANISH AHMED 1st Div 336

385023079 KULWANT SINGH 1st Div 357

385023080 JOASH SINGH 1st Div 330

385023081 SANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 313

385023082 SOHAN SINGH 1st Div 325

385023083 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 314

385023084 MOHD TOYIB 1st Div 306

385023085 ANTRIKSH SHARMA Distinc 415

385023086 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 306

385023087 VINAYAK SINGH Distinc 378

385023088 ADDY THAKUR 1st Div 365

385023089 MANU SHARMA 1st Div 339

385023090 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 328

385023091 MOHIT SINGH Distinc 389

385023092 LALIT SINGH 1st Div 321

385023093 MOHD ZAHIR 1st Div 302

385023094 SAFEER KHAN 1st Div 318

385023095 AYUSH SINGH 1st Div 344

385023096 IMRAN MIRZA 1st Div 319

385023097 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 320

385023098 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 320

385023099 MURAD BAKSH 1st Div 307

385023100 ZULAFKAR ALI 1st Div 318

385023101 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 321

385023102 RANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 356

385023103 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 378

385023104 MOHD AZEEM 1st Div 357

385023105 ZAFAR IQBAL 1st Div 331

385023106 PERVAZ AHMED 1st Div 350

385023107 MOHD KABIR 1st Div 352

385023108 ASIA KOUSSER 1st Div 335

385023109 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 330

GHSS Girls Doongi Rajouri850069

385024000 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 408

385024001 ARPITA SHARMA Distinc 433

385024002 SHABANA KOUSER 1st Div 319

385024003 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 369

385024004 URVERSHI SHARMA 1st Div 354

385024005 SHABNAM KOUSER 2nd Div 279

385024006 SANJALI DUTTA 1st Div 340

385024007 MONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 333

385024008 KHALIDA PARVEEN Reap EO

385024009 SUNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 359

385024010 KIRTI SHARMA 2nd Div 255

385024011 VIKAS SHARMA 2nd Div 294

385024012 RUFSANA KOSER 2nd Div 265

385024013 ARSHAID AHMED Reap EO

385024014 MADHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 292

385024015 SOLONI BALA Reap GN ED

385024016 MOHD FARYAZ 2nd Div 255

385024017 MOHD MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 272

385024018 SIMRAN RANI 2nd Div 289

385024019 ASSIA KOSAR 1st Div 311

385024020 SONIA KOSSER 2nd Div 286

385024021 MOHD SHAFYAT Reap GN EO

385024022 ABASS KHAN Reap EO

385024023 SHARAFAT HUSSAINReap EO

385024024 MUKHTAR ALI Reap GN EO

385024025 SAJJAD RAFIQ 2nd Div 241

385024026 ZIA-UL -HAQ 2nd Div 264

385024027 SOHAIL ASHAM Reap GN UD EO

385024028 MOHD UMAR 2nd Div 247

385024029 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 393

385024030 ANU SHARMA Distinc 377

385024031 ALISHBA NAWAZ 1st Div 353

385024032 ANTRA SHARMA Distinc 380

385024033 KUSHBOO KHAN 1st Div 369

385024034 MADIA KOUSER 1st Div 304

385024035 ROOPALI SHARMA 1st Div 308

385024036 KIRTI KUMARI 1st Div 324

385024037 MEHROOMA 1st Div 316

385024038 SHABNUM KOUSER 1st Div 336

385024039 RAILA KOUSER 1st Div 295

385024040 SAIKA KOUSER Reap GN BI

385024041 AFSANA KOSSER 1st Div 323

385024042 SHINE AKTHER 1st Div 309

385024043 ASIFA KOSER 2nd Div 276

385024044 IRM NAZ 1st Div 326

385024045 SAYIDA KOSER 1st Div 302

385024046 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 328

385024047 ANURADHA 1st Div 363

385024048 DEEP MALA 1st Div 340

385024049 KANCHAN KUMARI 1st Div 322

385024050 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 355

385024051 LIAQAT ALI 1st Div 313

385024052 MAVISH KHAN 2nd Div 294

385024053 MAROOF KHAN 1st Div 302

385024054 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 293

385024055 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 283

385024056 KAJAL KUMARI 1st Div 331

385024057 SAGAR SHARMA 1st Div 306

385024058 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 339

385024059 ANSH KUMAR Distinc 387
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385024060 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 389

385024061 AKASH SHARMA 1st Div 344

385024062 DHRUV TARA Distinc 443:IV  94

385024063 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 333

385024064 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

385024065 SHABAZ REHMAN 2nd Div 280

385024066 AKASH SHARMA 2nd Div 275

385024067 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 337

385024068 VIKRANT SHARMA 1st Div 339

385024069 NADEEM MAQSOOD 1st Div 314

385024070 SAMEER 2nd Div 283

385024071 VIKAS AHMED 1st Div 331

385024072 SAIMA TABASUM 1st Div 312

GHSS Chingus850074

385025000 ISHTIAQ AHMED 1st Div 302

385025001 MANZOOR HUSSAIN Distinc 379

385025002 SAJID MEHMOOD 1st Div 298

385025003 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 322

385025004 ARFAN Distinc 383

385025005 MOHD HANIF 1st Div 299

385025006 MOHD YASEEN 2nd Div 292

385025007 ZAHEER AHMED 2nd Div 282

385025008 ZULFKAR AHMED 1st Div 323

385025009 FAIZAN AHMED 1st Div 297

385025010 GULRAIZ AHMED 1st Div 330

385025011 MOHD TAFAIL Reap GN

385025012 ASHFAQ AHMED 2nd Div 294

385025013 RUKSANA KOUSER Reap GN

385025014 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 323

385025015 RAFIA KOUSSER 1st Div 321

385025016 RUFIA ANJUM Reap GN

385025017 SULTANA KOSSER 2nd Div 274

385025018 SAFEENA KOUSER 1st Div 336

385025019 ABDUL KARIM Reap GN

385025020 SOHANA FIRDOUS 2nd Div 250

385025021 VISHAL KHAJURIA 2nd Div 276

385025022 KULVINDER SINGH Reap GN EO

385025023 VIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 248

385025024 GAGANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 281

385025025 SHABAN MIRZA 1st Div 306

385025026 DANISH RAZA Reap GN

385025027 SOHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 295

385025028 WAHID IQBAL Reap EO

385025029 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap GN EO

385025030 MOHD SAJJAD 2nd Div 248

385025031 RASHIT ALI Reap EO

385025032 MEHAK SHARMA 2nd Div 289

385025033 HERSIMRANJEET 1st Div 309

385025034 NASEEM AKHTER Reap EO

385025035 DANISH MAHMOOD 1st Div 310

385025036 GURVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 283

385025037 RAJINDER KOUR 2nd Div 276

385025038 MOHD BASHARAT 2nd Div 248

385025039 KOMAL PREET 1st Div 298

385025040 SAGER KUMAR 2nd Div 261

385025041 RITIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 288

385025042 RIYASAT ALI 2nd Div 270

385025043 ANTRIKASH 1st Div 365

385025044 WASEEM KHAN 1st Div 340

385025045 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 318

385025046 GAGANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 291

385025047 ANKUSH MANHAS 1st Div 334

385025048 DEEPAK SHARMA 1st Div 315

385025049 RAGUNANDAN Reap PH CH

385025050 VANEET CHANAN 1st Div 324

385025051 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 314

385025052 AKSIR ALI 2nd Div 276

385025053 MOHD MAKHTAR 2nd Div 242

385025054 AMAN DUTTA Reap CH

385025055 ALYAS SHAH 2nd Div 272

385025056 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 300

385025057 KHALIL AHMED 1st Div 326

385025058 RAJA TOUIB ZAMAN 2nd Div 281

385025059 TARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH

385025060 SATVIR SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

385025061 RAFIA KOUSSER Distinc 394

385025062 ROZIA KOSSER Distinc 379

385025063 HALEEMA SADIA 1st Div 337

385025064 SONIKA VAID 1st Div 336

385025065 NUSRAT WAZIR 1st Div 341

385025066 RAFIA SHABNAM 1st Div 351

385025067 SAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 335

385025068 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 320

385025069 HASEENA TABSUM 1st Div 321

385025070 SAMINA KOSSER 1st Div 330

385025071 LOVELY SALIAL Reap CH

385025072 SOFIA ANJUM Reap GN

385025073 KHAIRUL MIRZA 1st Div 333

385025074 SILVI KUMARI 1st Div 333

385025075 SHABINA KOSER 1st Div 339

385025076 FAREEN AKHTER 1st Div 335

385025077 SALONI KUMARI 1st Div 317

385025078 SUNEHA THAKUR 1st Div 335

385025079 KHALIDA PARVEEN 2nd Div 291

385025080 SHAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 328

385025081 PRERNA HEER 1st Div 306

385025082 GAGANPREET KOUR1st Div 307

385025083 KAJOOL DEVI 1st Div 325

385025084 VISHIV SHARMA 1st Div 305

385025085 RAHILA KOUSER Distinc 409

385025086 VIKRANT SINGH Distinc 416

385025087 SARFRAZ AHMED Distinc 415

385025088 DEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 378

385025089 SAHIL THAKUR Distinc 370

385025090 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 301

Himalayan Education Mission  HSS  Rajouri850089

385026000 MUSKAN KUMARI 1st Div 326

385026001 MUSKAN FAREED Distinc 386

385026002 PALAK BALI Distinc 412

385026003 SAMIA ASHRAF 1st Div 337

385026004 MOHD AZAR 1st Div 336

385026005 ABRAR AHMED Reap GN PO ES

385026006 SEHRISH RAYAZ MIRDistinc 397

385026007 MISBA RAIZ 1st Div 310

385026008 SIMAB MAJEED 1st Div 340

385026009 SHARIESH KOUSER Distinc 407

385026010 AMINA KOUSSER Distinc 459

385026011 MANNAT GUPTA Distinc 447

385026012 SUMMIYA FATIMA Reap PH CH

385026013 UFAQ FATIMA Distinc 439

385026014 VANI SHARMA Distinc 452

385026015 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 379

385026016 TAYBIA TAZEEM Distinc 410

385026017 ALEESA GULZAR 1st Div 302

385026018 ASHIA NAZ Distinc 406

385026019 TAYBA KHANAM Distinc 376

385026020 HEMANI SINGHAL Distinc 371

385026021 AMREEN UN NISA Reap CH

385026022 ARINA KOUSER Distinc 409

385026023 HALEEMA SADIA 1st Div 369

385026024 MAVISH MIRZA Distinc 396
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385026025 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 418

385026026 MOBINA KOSSER Reap PH ES

385026027 KHALEEQA SHABIR Distinc 393

385026028 TAHREEM TARIQ 1st Div 346

385026029 URVASHI SUDAN Distinc 385

385026030 SOFIA KOSSER 2nd Div 290

385026031 SULTANA MIRZA 1st Div 322

385026032 SHABA KOUSER 1st Div 317

385026033 TAMANA KOUSER 1st Div 352

385026034 AMIYA QURESHI Distinc 398

385026035 SANYA KOUSER 1st Div 351

385026036 JAWARIYA BATOOL Distinc 482

385026037 RIYA KUMARI Reap PH

385026038 RUBIA FATIMA 1st Div 311

385026039 HEENA CHOWHAN Reap PH CH

385026040 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 321

385026041 USWA JAVAID 1st Div 332

385026042 TAHIRA QAMAR 1st Div 335

385026043 TABINDA BATOOL Distinc 395

385026044 SAMAYA SHABIR Reap PH CH

385026045 NIGHAT NAYAZI Reap PH CH ES

385026046 IRAM SABHA Reap PH

385026047 FALAK CHOUDHARY Distinc 391

385026048 MADIHA FIRDOUS Distinc 384

385026049 MAHI DAR Distinc 392

385026050 SANIA KOSSER Reap CH

385026051 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap CH BI

385026052 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 296

385026053 RABIA GULZAR 1st Div 317

International Hr Sec School Rajouri850091

385026054 ANKUSH KUMAR Distinc 404

385026055 HASSAN SYED 1st Div 342

385026056 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 302

385026057 FAZAN AHMED 1st Div 305

385026058 ROHAN SAGYAL 1st Div 323

385026059 MEHTAB REHMAN Distinc 394

385026060 ANTRIKSH GANWAL Distinc 465

385026061 SIMKY SINGH Distinc 454

385026062 MADHAV GUPTA Distinc 445

385026063 LAKSH SAWHNEY Distinc 409

385026064 RIZWAN IQBAL Distinc 421

385026065 KAMRAN IQBAL 1st Div 366

385026066 AKMAL ASHRAF 1st Div 368

385026067 MANSOOR AHMED 1st Div 317

385026068 SAQIB MURTAZA Distinc 432

385026069 AFTAB ASLAM 1st Div 311

385026070 MOHD ANEEQ 1st Div 356

385026071 MOHIB RAJA 1st Div 355

385026072 REHAN MUSTAFA Distinc 380

385026073 SOHAIL 1st Div 329

385026074 JAIPAL SINGH 1st Div 342

385026075 MOHAMMED REHAN 1st Div 357

385026076 MOHD MUSTAFA 1st Div 302

385026077 TOHEED KHAN 1st Div 334

385026078 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 358

385026079 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 324

385026080 ARBAAZ Reap PH CH

385026081 SHABANA KOUSER 2nd Div 292

National PublicHr Sec School Rajouri850108

385026082 MOKSHITA GUPTA Distinc 397

385026083 MANNI SHARMA 1st Div 296

385026084 KASHISH SHARMA Reap ES

385026085 AKSHITA GUPTA 1st Div 301

385026086 IBRAR CHOWDHARY 1st Div 302

385026087 NUSRAT BIBI Reap GN ES

385026088 DIKSHA GUPTA Distinc 425

385026089 SHRISHTI SHARMA Distinc 429

385026090 SIMRAN GUPTA 1st Div 351

385026091 MISBA CHARAK 1st Div 339

385026092 RIEF KHAN Reap PH CH

Govt Model HSS Boys Rajouri850190

385026093 MAHANGHA 2nd Div 286

385026094 BABAR ALI 1st Div 303

385026095 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 312

385026096 ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN Reap GN ES

385026097 MOHD YASEEN Reap EO

385026098 SADAM HUSSAIN Reap HY ES

385026099 SHOKET ALI 1st Div 348

385026100 ARBAZ DAR 1st Div 366

385026101 MOHD SAGEER 2nd Div 272

385026102 MOHD ARFAN Distinc 401

385026103 IBRAR AHMED Distinc 396

385026104 MOHD ASHIQ Distinc 396

385026105 WASIM Distinc 370

385026106 SHARFIT ALI 1st Div 352

385026107 MUSTAFA 1st Div 330

385026108 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 309

385026109 ZAFFAR IQBAL 1st Div 349

385026110 MOHD SOHAIL 1st Div 307

385026111 MOHD ARIF Reap ES

385026112 RAJIB ALI Reap ES

385026113 MOHD SOHAIL 2nd Div 273

385026114 ANGRAZ SINGH 1st Div 343

385026115 NARINDER SINGH Distinc 370

385026116 TASAVAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 367

385026117 SHANWAZ 1st Div 323

385026118 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 308

385026119 RAJESH SINGH 1st Div 315

385026120 RUKHSAR AHMED Reap PO ES

385026121 RISHIV SHARMA 2nd Div 242

385026122 SANJAY SHARMA 2nd Div 280

385026123 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 314

385026124 RISHAB SHARMA 1st Div 303

385026125 TOUSEEF AHMED 2nd Div 279

385026126 JANU KUMAR Reap ES

385026127 HARTTHIK KUMAR 2nd Div 290

385026128 ANEES TAFAIL Reap ES

385026129 KRISHNA Reap ES

385026130 MOHAMMED 1st Div 348

385026131 MOHD YASER Reap PH CH

385026132 IRFAN AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

385026133 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI
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385027000 NAVEED RAZAQ Distinc 471

385027001 LOVISH SALOTRA Distinc 442

385027002 CHIRAG SHARMA Distinc 472

385027003 ZAHID IQBAL 1st Div 332

385027004 SAGAR KUMAR 2nd Div 271

385027005 SAJAD AHMED Distinc 438

385027006 PONTING KUMAR 1st Div 301

385027007 MOHD ALYAS 1st Div 297

385027008 SOURAB SHARMA 2nd Div 293

385027009 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN Reap ES

385027010 FASIL MUSHTAQ Distinc 465

385027011 IZMAM ALI SHAH Distinc 407

385027012 MUKHTAR AHMED 1st Div 297

385027013 SAJAD ALI 2nd Div 282

385027014 BASHARAT HUSSAINReap GN
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385027015 RONIT KUMAR 2nd Div 273

385027016 MOHD ZAHEER 1st Div 296

385027017 BASIT ALI DAR Distinc 416

385027018 MOHD RAIES KHAN 1st Div 344

385027019 ANISS CHOUDHARY 1st Div 297

385027020 SHADAB AHMED Distinc 431

385027021 KRRISH GUPTA Distinc 476

385027022 PRATYAKASH 1st Div 367

385027023 KINSHUK SHARMA Distinc 473

385027024 ABDUL SAMI 1st Div 349

385027025 SHAFQAT ALI Reap PH CH

385027026 ADITYA SINGH Distinc 439

385027027 FAROOQ AHMED 1st Div 304

385027028 ABDUL HANNAN Reap PH

385027029 ADNAN ARAF Distinc 432

385027030 ANIRUDH SHARMA Distinc 463

385027031 AMJED ALI 1st Div 354

385027032 MAHRIAN SHAMIM 1st Div 324

385027033 FAIZAN ALI Reap CH BI

385027034 FEROZ AHMED Distinc 407

385027035 NAYEEM UL HASSANDistinc 383

385027036 MOHD FAIZAN 1st Div 353

385027037 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 302

385027038 ARMAAN ALI MIRZA Distinc 390

385027039 SAGAR SHARMA Reap PH CH

385027040 MEHTAB ARIF 1st Div 327

385027041 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 360

385027042 SANJIV SINGH 1st Div 328

385027043 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 348

385027044 REZWAN TALIB Reap PH

385027045 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 330

385027046 SAHIL TANVEER 1st Div 337

385027047 SIMAAB AHMED MIR 1st Div 361

385027048 SURESH OBROI Distinc 370

385027049 MOHSIN KHAN 2nd Div 273
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385027050 TANIA KUMARI Distinc 447

385027051 ISHMEET KOUR Distinc 372

385027052 SAIMA CHOWDHARY Distinc 372

385027053 SONIA SHABIR Distinc 388

385027054 ZEERISH KABIR Distinc 405

385027055 SAIREEN SABA 1st Div 320

385027056 KREMICA SARAF Distinc 401

385027057 HASEENA KOSSER Distinc 398

385027058 HEENA ZAFAR Distinc 381

385027059 AFSHA RASHAD Distinc 392

385027060 NAGMA UN NISA 1st Div 358

385027061 SAMYA KOUSER Distinc 395

385027062 ARCHITA DEEP RANI Failed

385027063 SAIYAMA IQBAL Distinc 405

385027064 SEERAT FATIMA Distinc 435

385027065 SABA RAMZAN Distinc 435

385027066 LUBNA RASOOL Distinc 464

385027067 SYEDA AYESHA Distinc 431

385027068 TRISHA RAINA Distinc 462

385027069 AKSHARA SHARMA Distinc 421

385027070 ASMA BUKHARI Distinc 446

385027071 ZAHIRA TABASSUM Distinc 387

385027072 RAHAT JABEEN Distinc 422

385027073 ALIYA JARAL 1st Div 364

385027074 MISBAH JAVID Distinc 387

385027075 FIZA AMJID Distinc 388

385027076 ARIZA MIRZA Distinc 421

385027077 MEHAK BHASKAR Distinc 415

385027078 AMTUL NOOR Distinc 424

385027079 ARIYA MIRZA 1st Div 347
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385027080 AMANDEEP BALI Distinc 442

385027081 SANGARSH SHARMADistinc 418

385027082 KISNA GUPTA Reap BM

385027083 IMRAN CHOWDHARY1st Div 351

385027084 BIJESH KUMAR 2nd Div 279

385027085 SAJAN SHARMA Reap SO GG PD

385027086 YASH THAKUR 1st Div 310

385027087 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 305

385027088 KARTAVYA SASAN Distinc 422

385027089 SOHIL ANJUM Reap PH CH BI

385027090 MOHAMMED IRFAN 1st Div 299
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385027091 MAZAHIR AHMED Reap GN EO PO ES

385027092 IMRAN AHMED Reap HY

385027093 ISTIAQ AHMED 1st Div 345

385027094 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap ES

385027095 SAJAD RASHEED 1st Div 333

385027096 SAHIL KUMAR Reap HY

385027097 PURAB RAJ 2nd Div 290

385027098 MOHD KALEEM 1st Div 303

385027099 FAZAD AHMED 1st Div 315

385027100 SOHAIL MANHAS 1st Div 303

385027101 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap PH

385027102 BALAL AHMED 1st Div 348

385027103 MOHD SHAKIR Reap PH

385027104 SOHIL ABASS Distinc 381

385027105 NAZAQAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 333

385027106 NADEEM Reap PH

385027107 MOHD TUFAIL 1st Div 356

385027108 GULAM MUSTAFA Reap PH CH BI

385027109 VISHAV RAINA 1st Div 309

385027110 MOHD YASIR 1st Div 321

385027111 KARTIK SHARMA Reap PH CH

385027112 MOHD SAMEER Reap PH

385027113 MAFOOZ KHURSHID 2nd Div 292

385027114 SOHIL AHMED 1st Div 357

385027115 MOHD FAREED 1st Div 317

385027116 ISRAR MEHMOOD Reap PH

385027117 MOHD JAMEEL 1st Div 352

385027118 SAHIL CHOWDHARY Reap PH CH

385027119 ISRAR HUSSAIN Reap PH MH

385027120 MOHD YASER Distinc 417

Dawn Public HSS Rajouri850012

385028000 NAFIZA KOUSER Distinc 392

385028001 SABA KOUSER 1st Div 313

385028002 TAMMANA Distinc 381

385028003 MAVESH Distinc 391

385028004 MISBAH SULTANA 1st Div 355

385028005 SUMIRA ANJUM 1st Div 348

385028006 MEHAK FERDOUS Distinc 392

385028007 RABIA TABUSSAM 1st Div 349

385028008 AFSANA KOSSER Distinc 377

385028009 SABA NASEER Distinc 380

385028010 SAMREEN KOUSER Distinc 382

385028011 RAFIT BASHIR Distinc 398
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385028012 RUDHERAKSH Distinc 376

385028013 WASEEM AHMED Distinc 384

385028014 PARDEEP SINGH Distinc 381

385028015 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 322
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385028016 MOHD SHAZAD 1st Div 336

385028017 LAKSH SHARMA 2nd Div 292

385028018 SATISH KUMAR Reap IP

385028019 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 339

385028020 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 425

385028021 MOHD NADEEM 2nd Div 273

385028022 IMRAN PARVAIZ 1st Div 347

385028023 ABHIMANYU 2nd Div 292

385028024 SIKANDER HAYAT Distinc 378

385028025 ANSH KUMAR Reap PH

385028026 VANSH SUDAN Distinc 371

385028027 AYUSH KAKKAR 1st Div 368

385028028 AQUIB MURTAZA 1st Div 319

385028029 MOHD ASID MIRZA 1st Div 365

385028030 ARFAN MAJEED 1st Div 342

385028031 MOHD TOQUEER 1st Div 329

385028032 AKSH BAKSHI Distinc 380

385028033 MAHRAN HAMID 1st Div 328

385028034 AQUIB UL HUSSAIN 1st Div 324

385028035 SOHIB ZAFFAR 1st Div 339

385028036 PRINCE RAINA 1st Div 327

385028037 ANUJ SHARMA 1st Div 357

385028038 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

385028039 TAHIR MEHMOOD 2nd Div 289

385028040 NAZAQIAT ALI 1st Div 330

385028041 MASROOR AHMED 1st Div 340

385028042 TAHIR AHMED Distinc 406

385028043 IDNAN CHOWDHARY 1st Div 319

385028044 IMROZ MALIK 1st Div 328

385028045 MOIEN MAJID Distinc 411

385028046 HAMID AFTAR Distinc 396

385028047 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 328

385028048 MOHD ANEES 1st Div 314

385028049 OWAIS RAZA Reap PH CH

385028050 RIZWAN TARIQ 1st Div 326

385028051 MEHTAB 1st Div 308

385028052 AIBRAR QAYOOM Reap PH CH

385028053 TOQUEER QAYOOM 2nd Div 275

385028054 SOHIL KHAN 2nd Div 270

385028055 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 350

385028056 NADEEM Reap PH CH

385028057 FAIZAN ALI 1st Div 361

385028058 MOHAMMAD IMRAN Reap PH PD

385028059 NITIN SHARMA 1st Div 348

385028060 RAMAN SINGH Failed

385028061 YASER KHAN Reap PH
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385028062 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 333

385028063 THAIR CHOWDHARY Reap SO

385028064 ZAHID SHAFIQ 1st Div 302

385028065 KRISHNA GUPTA Distinc 492

385028066 RAGHAV GUPTA Distinc 445

385028067 ROHAN SHARMA 1st Div 346

385028068 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 326

385028069 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 327

385028070 MOHD IQAN 1st Div 360

385028071 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 298

385028072 MOHD USMAN KHAN 1st Div 313

385028073 AKSHAY KUMAR Distinc 415

385028074 RAYHAN KHAN Distinc 397

385028075 MOHAMMAD Distinc 457

385028076 MOHAMMED Distinc 371

385028077 MOHD RIZWAN 1st Div 329

385028078 ABDUL REHMAN 2nd Div 293

385028079 BASHIR AHMED Distinc 387

385028080 PARUN NARUND 1st Div 354

385028081 SHUBAM BADHRYALReap PH

385028082 LOVE SHARMA 1st Div 320

385028083 RAMEEZ RAJA 1st Div 341
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385028084 HARISH DEV SINGH 1st Div 335

385028085 AHMED RAZA Distinc 373

385028086 TARUN PREET 1st Div 319

385028087 TOFEEQ UMER Distinc 402

385028088 KIRTIMAN 1st Div 322

385028089 KESHAV SINGH 1st Div 304

385028090 AFTAB ALI 1st Div 336

385028091 MOHD RAZWAN Reap PH CH

385028092 NAZAKET ALI 2nd Div 281

385028093 MUDASAR IMTIAZ 1st Div 343

385028094 IMRAN CHOWDHARYReap PH CH

385028095 IMRAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 333

385028096 ZULFQAR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

385028097 SACHIN DEV SINGH 1st Div 312

385028098 MOHEEN KHAN 1st Div 313

385028099 WAQAR YOUNIS 1st Div 338

385028100 SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 322

385028101 MOHD AMAAN BUTT 1st Div 363

385028102 MUMTAZ ALI 1st Div 312

385028103 DUSHYANT RAJPUT 1st Div 343

385028104 SHOAIB AHMED Reap CH

385028105 IRFAN CHOWDHARY 1st Div 316

385028106 OWAIS AHMED 1st Div 336

385028107 SATYAM SHARMA Distinc 432

385028108 MOHASIN JAMSHAID 1st Div 330

385028109 RIZWAN AHMED 1st Div 336

385028110 ADNAN ADIL 1st Div 300

385028111 ALI ASGAR 1st Div 317

385028112 MOHD BELAL 2nd Div 274

385028113 IKHLAQ AHMED 2nd Div 284
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385029000 SHOAIB KHAN Distinc 370

385029001 SAJJAD 1st Div 348

385029002 MOHD IFTAKHAR 1st Div 369

385029003 TAHIR CHOWDHARY 1st Div 368

385029004 ADIL RABANI 1st Div 332

385029005 MOHD SAJAD 1st Div 349

385029006 YASIR KHAN 1st Div 350

385029007 SOHAIL KHAN 1st Div 337

385029008 BASHARAT 1st Div 343

385029009 TAHIR HUSSAIN Distinc 379

385029010 SAHIL KHAN Distinc 382

385029011 RASHID KHAN Distinc 389

385029012 MOHD FAIZAN Distinc 407

385029013 BASHARAT HUSSAINDistinc 427

385029014 MOHD AQIB Distinc 395

385029015 WASEEM AKRAM Distinc 394:PD  82

385029016 MOHD SAQIB Distinc 408

385029017 TOUSIF KHAN Distinc 378

385029018 SHOHEB NISAR 1st Div 347

385029019 SHAZAN AHMED Distinc 373

385029020 ANMOL YOUGI 1st Div 322

385029021 GHULAM ABASS 1st Div 321

385029022 SULTAN AHMED 1st Div 298

385029023 MOHD HAROON 1st Div 333

385029024 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 335

385029025 SOHIB AHMED 1st Div 365

385029026 MUBASHAR ALI 1st Div 326

385029027 IDNAN CHOWDHARY Reap BI

385029028 TAYOUB 1st Div 328
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385029029 MOHD ISRAR 1st Div 354

385029030 MOHD IBRAR Distinc 384

385029031 TAHIR MEHMOOD 1st Div 310

385029032 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 306

385029033 MUJTABA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 309

385029034 ATHIF ALI 1st Div 340

385029035 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 344

385029036 ASIM IQBAL 1st Div 334

385029037 DANISH KABIR 1st Div 345

385029038 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 343

385029039 NIYAZ MALIK 1st Div 330

385029040 ASIF ALI 1st Div 320

385029041 SAQIB AHMED 1st Div 348

385029042 MOHD ZAFFER Distinc 377

385029043 IBRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 310

385029044 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 350

385029045 ASIM KHAN 1st Div 326
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385029046 RIZWANA KHOKHAR Distinc 471

385029047 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 447

385029048 TAIBA Distinc 407

385029049 VENISH MANHAS Distinc 386

385029050 RIYA RANI Distinc 394

385029051 HALIMA SADIA Distinc 431

385029052 SEERAT BASRI 1st Div 366

385029053 ARUSSA MIRZA Distinc 400

385029054 HEENA WANI Distinc 449

385029055 MADIHA FATIMA Distinc 394

385029056 MUSKAN MIRZA Distinc 422

385029057 SABA NOOR MALIK Distinc 447

385029058 INSHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 462

385029059 BUMIKA KATYAL 1st Div 308

385029060 PRACHI PAUL Distinc 397

385029061 AAMANA SHERAZ Distinc 419

385029062 SAYED ASIA 1st Div 355

385029063 UZMA KOUSER Distinc 380

385029064 UZMA BIBI Distinc 395

385029065 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 385

385029066 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 478

385029067 NOREEN SABHA Distinc 422

385029068 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 328

385029069 AVNI PAGYAL Distinc 403

385029070 MEENAKSHI Distinc 446

385029071 MOHTIBA AKHTER Distinc 420

385029072 BUSHRA KOUSER Distinc 439

385029073 SUMAYYA FIRDOSE Distinc 438

385029074 FERZANA AKHTER Distinc 415

385029075 IBRISH KOSSER Distinc 419

385029076 SUGRITI SHARMA 1st Div 334

385029077 RAZIA KOSSER 1st Div 322

385029078 MAVISH ANJUM 1st Div 329

385029079 SHAZIA KOUSER Distinc 387

385029080 SAIMA MANHAS Distinc 422

385029081 SANIA FATIMA MIR Distinc 398

385029082 RABIA TABASUM Distinc 397

385029083 INSHA RAFIQ Distinc 435

385029084 ARCHI SHARMA Distinc 471

385029085 MUSSARAT NAZ 1st Div 322

385029086 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 376

385029087 NOSHEEN KOSSER Distinc 406

385029088 NAZIA KOUSER Reap BI

385029089 FAREENA 1st Div 360

385029090 SEHAR KHAN Distinc 382

385029091 ZOBIA AKHTER Distinc 398

385029092 SOBIA KOUSER Distinc 370

385029093 ZOAYA FAROOQ Distinc 378

385029094 AKAASHA KHAN Distinc 431

385029095 AFSEENA AKHTER 1st Div 312
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385029096 AFTAB AHMED Distinc 476

385029097 TAHAAM TOHEED 1st Div 367

385029098 TAHIR ASHRIF Distinc 415

385029099 ZEESHAN AMIN 1st Div 333

385029100 SHAHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 360

385029101 ABDUL RAHIM Distinc 450

385029102 ADIL SHAMSHEER Distinc 397

385029103 AMIR KHAN Distinc 465

385029104 HANAN Distinc 432

385029105 MOHD SAQIB Distinc 376

385029106 MOHAMMED SHOIEB Distinc 442

385029107 FASIL IQBAL Distinc 370

385029108 SOFIYAN YOUSIF 1st Div 351

385029109 IMRAN RAZAQ 1st Div 362

385029110 SAHIL IQBAL 1st Div 361

385029111 TOQEER MIRZA 1st Div 345

385029112 MOZAM AHMED 1st Div 362

385029113 ATTIF RAYAZ 1st Div 358

385029114 MUZAMIL RAFIQ Distinc 375

385029115 MOHD AFTAB Distinc 439

385029116 ADNAN QURESHI 1st Div 359

385029117 IFTHKAR AHMED 1st Div 337

385029118 MOBEEN ASLAM 1st Div 343

385029119 IBRAR AHMED TALIB1st Div 297

385029120 SHOIB IQBAL 1st Div 320

385029121 FAIZAN 1st Div 315

385029122 HAROON AHMED Reap BI ES
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385029123 ABU BAKAR Distinc 419

385029124 SHASHI KANT 2nd Div 277

385029125 RAZWAN SHAH 1st Div 308

385029126 MOHD TARIQ Reap EO

385029127 ARFAN KHAN 1st Div 317

385029128 ROHAN AHMED 1st Div 315

385029129 IBRAR AHMED Reap PD

385029130 MANISH KUMAR 1st Div 324

385029131 MOHD AMIN 2nd Div 291

385029132 SOHAIL SHABIR 1st Div 320

385029133 KRISH KUMAR 2nd Div 278

385029134 TOFAIL AHMED 1st Div 359

385029135 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 301

385029136 KAPIL SHARMA 1st Div 359

385029137 MANESHWAR 2nd Div 294

385029138 ANIT SINGH 1st Div 362

385029139 MOHD SAMI Distinc 398

385029140 INBAR CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 269

385029141 ZULIFQAR TAFAIL 2nd Div 280

385029142 MUSTAFA ALI Distinc 409

385029143 DANISH KUMAR Distinc 396

385029144 GAGAN SHARMA 1st Div 357

385029145 MUZFFAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 337

385029146 ZULFKAR AHMED 1st Div 314

385029147 MOHD RASHID 1st Div 300

385029148 DANISH PARVAIZ 1st Div 330

385029149 MAHTAB AHMED Distinc 371

385029150 MOHD BASHARAT Distinc 373

385029151 IBRAR AHMED 1st Div 323

385029152 ALI AKSAR 1st Div 309

385029153 ARSALAN MUNIR Distinc 371

385029154 SHADAB AHMED 1st Div 340



( 266 )

385029155 NASRAT AHMED 1st Div 342

385029156 INWAR CHOUDHARY 1st Div 359
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385030000 ANTISH KUMAR 1st Div 335

385030001 ARAN AHMED Distinc 427

385030002 AZAN KHAN 1st Div 332

385030003 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 307

385030004 HARDIK ADHAL 2nd Div 290

385030005 TOHIB NISSAR 1st Div 342

385030006 MOHD ZULFQAR 1st Div 333

385030007 UMER AZAD 1st Div 300

385030008 ASIF RASHID Distinc 411

385030009 AMARJYOT SINGH 1st Div 331

385030010 TUSHAR BAMBA 1st Div 346

385030011 THAIR AHMED 1st Div 345

385030012 MOHD SHAMSHER Distinc 373

385030013 FAIZAN AKRAM 1st Div 328

385030014 MOHD RUHAAN Distinc 400

385030015 PRANAV SHARMA 1st Div 355

385030016 OWAIS JAVED 1st Div 322

385030017 NADEEM RAJA 1st Div 341

385030018 KETAN DUTTA 1st Div 364

385030019 SHAHID AHMED Reap PH PD

385030020 SAQALIAN ALI 1st Div 327

385030021 ANZAR BASHIR Distinc 396

385030022 RIZWAN KHAN 1st Div 307

385030023 RAMEEZ RAJA Distinc 434

385030024 FAROOQ AHMED 2nd Div 292

385030025 UMAR FAROOQ 1st Div 355

385030026 MOHD ANEES 1st Div 322

385030027 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 320

385030028 SAJJAD AHMED Distinc 384

385030029 MOHAMMED ATHAR 1st Div 334

385030030 ATHRAV DUTTA 1st Div 327

385030031 DANISH IQBAL 1st Div 322

385030032 GHULAM MUSTAFA 1st Div 307

385030033 JLEES AHMED Distinc 411

385030034 FARHAN ALI Distinc 389

385030035 CHOWDHARY 1st Div 341

385030036 TAHIR AHMED KHAN 1st Div 345

385030037 SAQIB FAROOQ Distinc 424

385030038 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 336

385030039 TAHIR MEHMOOD 1st Div 320

385030040 WAJID CHOWDHARY 2nd Div 285

385030041 KAIF GUL 1st Div 311

385030042 ASIF ASHRAF Distinc 383

385030043 SHOIB AHMED Distinc 374

385030044 FAIZAN RUBANI 1st Div 336

385030045 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 330

385030046 SHOAIB Reap PH BI

385030047 MUZAMAL MUSKAN Distinc 390

385030048 ISRAR AHMED 2nd Div 289

385030049 RASHID ALI 1st Div 339

385030050 MOHD SOHAIB KHAN1st Div 339

385030051 MOHAMMED TARIF 1st Div 369

385030052 WAJID MEHMOOD Reap PH

385030053 TOUSIF AHMED Reap CH BI

385030054 MEHAR ALI SABRI Reap PH CH

385030055 ZAHOOR AHMED 1st Div 304

385030056 MAZAHAIR HUSSAIN Reap PH BI

385030057 GHULAM MUSTAFA 2nd Div 280

385030058 ABHAY TARA Distinc 373

385030059 MOHD RIZWAN 1st Div 337
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385030060 SHAHID SAMYAL 1st Div 310

385030061 MELAKHA MEHAK 1st Div 314

385030062 AMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 301

385030063 ASFA BAJRAN 1st Div 317

385030064 SAIRA ARSHAD 1st Div 355

385030065 NAHIMA KOUSER 1st Div 325

385030066 NOREEN AKHTER Distinc 391

385030067 SOBIA KOUSER 1st Div 345

385030068 SOMIA KOSSER 2nd Div 287

385030069 SAIYKA KOUSER Failed

385030070 SAIYMA KOUSER 1st Div 316

385030071 ASIFA UN NISA Distinc 454

385030072 INSHA SHAFIQ 1st Div 322

385030073 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 321

385030074 ZAHEEN AKHTAR 1st Div 362

385030075 ASIMA NAZ 1st Div 301

385030076 SEERAT Distinc 391

385030077 MOFIA NISAR 1st Div 353

385030078 SAHIER PERVAIZ 1st Div 366

385030079 SHASTA TABASUM Distinc 480

385030080 AFIA LODHI 1st Div 349

385030081 IRAM NAZIR 1st Div 354

385030082 SAIMA KOUSER Distinc 387

385030083 RAIBA ZAKIR 1st Div 350

385030084 TASMIYA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 355

385030085 UMAY AIYMAN Distinc 383

385030086 FALAQ QURESHI Distinc 441

385030087 GHULSHAN NASEEM Distinc 390

385030088 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 353

385030089 NAZEERA BEGUM Distinc 370

385030090 RABIA NASEEM Reap PH

385030091 INSHA MALIK Distinc 430

385030092 RABIA SARFRAZ 1st Div 295

385030093 RAFIA FAROOQ 2nd Div 277

385030094 HALIMA KHAN 1st Div 319

385030095 AFSHAN IQBAL 1st Div 358

385030096 TOUYBHA 2nd Div 292

385030097 ANEESHA RASHEED Reap PH

385030098 MOHD NASIR KHAN Reap PH BI

385030099 AYAN IKHLAQ Reap GN PH CH BI

385030100 ASHFAQ AHMED Reap PH

385030101 AMJID ALI KHAN 1st Div 297

385030102 AQUIB SHABIR 1st Div 303

Nawaz Public Higher Secondary School
Palam Rajouri

850110

385030103 REENA SHARMA 2nd Div 284

385030104 SAIQA KOUSER 1st Div 328

385030105 SHAHEEN ANJUM Distinc 414

385030106 ASIA BIBI 1st Div 316

385030107 FARINA AKHTER 1st Div 323

385030108 SANIA KOUSER 1st Div 347

385030109 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 390

385030110 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 318

385030111 HASDIYA TAHIRA 1st Div 348

385030112 NUZHAT SHABIR 2nd Div 285

385030113 SAMEEN KOSSER Reap GN

385030114 ROZEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 277

385030115 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 396

385030116 NITYAM SHARMA Reap ES

385030117 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 364

385030118 FALAK RAFIQ BHAT Distinc 417

385030119 NISBHA AKHTER 1st Div 331

385030120 AKSA KHANAM 1st Div 340

385030121 NAZMA KOUSER 1st Div 347

385030122 SANIA SHOKET Distinc 416

385030123 YASMEEN KOUSER 1st Div 303
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385030124 FAZEELA KOUSER 1st Div 337

385030125 ASILA PARWAZ 1st Div 310

385030126 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 346

385030127 ZUBIA KOUSER Distinc 395

Panorama Public Hr Sec School Rajouri850114

385030128 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 344

385030129 HARSH KESAR 1st Div 362

385030130 ASID RAFIQ Reap PH

385030131 DANISH GAFOOR 2nd Div 291

385030132 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD1st Div 317

385030133 SUFAN MIRZA 2nd Div 272

385030134 NITTIN RAWAT Reap PH BI

385030135 IZAHAAN MIRZA Reap GN PH BI

Sun Rising Public High School Jawahar
Nagar Rajouri

850126

385030136 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 417

385030137 RIYA GANDHI Distinc 387

385030138 AKSA MANHAS Reap PH BI

385030139 ADEEBA FATIMA 1st Div 363

385030140 SABIA KOUSER 1st Div 352

385030141 NADHIYA KOUSER 1st Div 339

385030142 SAMIKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 343

385030143 INSHA KOSSER Reap PH BI

385030144 GAGANDEEP Reap PH

Bhatti Memorial Educational Trust Tanooni
Rajouri

850181

385030145 HUSSNAN ALI SHAH Reap HY

385030146 REHAN AHMED 2nd Div 289

385030147 DINESH RAINA 2nd Div 267

385030148 YASSAR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH ES

385030149 DANISH IQBAL Reap CH BI

385030150 ZAHEER Reap PH CH ES
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385031000 ZAHEER ABASS Reap GG

385031001 FAISAL MUJTABA Distinc 386

385031002 MOHD ZEESHAN Distinc 379

385031003 MOHD TAJ Reap SO GG PO PD

385031004 GHULAM RUBANI 2nd Div 277

385031005 SHAID ANJUM 1st Div 307

385031006 SHEHZAD AHMED 1st Div 366

385031007 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 367

385031008 VISHAL SHARMA Distinc 472

385031009 MOHD SAJJAD Reap CH BI

385031010 ASIF MANZOOR 1st Div 307

385031011 SHUBAM SHARMA Distinc 467

385031012 UDHAY SHARMA Distinc 423

385031013 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 397

385031014 SAHIL RIZAQ 1st Div 303

385031015 SUNIT SINGH 1st Div 362

385031016 ZOHAIB AZAD Distinc 384

385031017 ATIF MEHMOOD Distinc 379

385031018 VANSH GUPTA 1st Div 333

385031019 ADIL NASIR LODHI Reap PH CH MH

385031020 SAFYAN MUSTAFA Distinc 405

385031021 ANUJ SHARMA Distinc 370

385031022 TOQIB ARIF 1st Div 368

385031023 MUSHARIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 359

385031024 ARBAZ KHAN Reap PH

385031025 TOQEEL IQBAL Distinc 375

385031026 BILAL AHMED KHAN 1st Div 342

385031027 MOHD IKHLAQ 1st Div 339

385031028 WASIM CHOUDHARY 1st Div 350

385031029 KARAN SHARMA Reap PH

385031030 NAZAKIT ALI Reap PH CH

385031031 NADEEM AHMED 1st Div 350

385031032 BILAL AHMED Reap PH

385031033 OWAIS RAZA Reap PH

385031034 LOVISH KUMAR Distinc 387

385031035 MAJID ALI Reap BI

385031036 SULTAN HAIDER Reap CH BI

385031037 ROHIEB TARIQ 1st Div 345

385031038 INTKHAB AHMED Reap CH BI

385031039 SAJAD AHMED Distinc 376

385031040 MIRZA ABU ZIAD 1st Div 355

385031041 MOHD HASEEB 1st Div 314

385031042 AKSAR ALI Reap GN CH BI

385031043 REHAN AHMED MIR 1st Div 327

385031044 MURTAZA ALI Reap CH BI

385031045 AHSAN SHABIR 2nd Div 293

385031046 IFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 344

385031047 OWAIS UL ISLAM Reap MH

385031048 ASHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 301

385031049 ROHIT VERMA 2nd Div 283

385031050 ISRAR ANJUM Reap PH CH BI

385031051 KANHIYA SHARMA 1st Div 342

385031052 FURQAN SHARAZ 2nd Div 258

385031053 MOHD SHARAFAT Reap CH BI

385031054 MOHD RAZWAN Reap BI

385031055 ADIL MUSHTAQ Reap CH

385031056 SAJID ALI 1st Div 315

385031057 ANIS KHAN Reap BI

385031058 YASSER HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH BI

385031059 SAQIB JAVID Reap CH

Happy Home HSS Jawahar Nagar Rajouri850090

385031060 MANISH SHARMA Distinc 392

385031061 PIYUSH SINGH 1st Div 335

385031062 SHIVA SUDAN 1st Div 326

385031063 SOURAB SINGH Distinc 410

385031064 ANIL SINGH Distinc 396

385031065 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 370

385031066 RAGHAV GANOTRA Distinc 429

385031067 VARUN ATRI Reap PH MH

385031068 AYUSH MAAN BALI 1st Div 337

385031069 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 328

385031070 SHAID GAFOOR 1st Div 308

385031071 NAMAN SHARMA 2nd Div 289

385031072 TOFIQ UMAR 2nd Div 282

385031073 DEVEAK SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

Muslim Institute Education Fatehpur Rajouri850105

385031074 FOZIA ANJUM 2nd Div 280

385031075 SOMIA TANVEER Distinc 378

385031076 IRAM CHOUDHARY Distinc 407

385031077 SAHIBA KOUSER 1st Div 364

385031078 ROZIA FAROOQ Reap PO

385031079 SOFIA KOSSER Reap PH CH BI

385031080 ATTIQA Reap CH

385031081 MARIYA BATOOL 1st Div 353

385031082 SARIA SANJUM 1st Div 300

385031083 FARKHANA 1st Div 307

385031084 GULSHAN NAZ 1st Div 321

385031085 SAMAIRA KOUSER Distinc 448

385031086 UZMA QAYOOM 1st Div 295

385031087 ASHIANA JABEEN Distinc 412

385031088 RABIA BASRI Reap CH ES

385031089 SAREEN KOUSER 1st Div 356

385031090 SARIQA 1st Div 327

385031091 SYMA KOUSSER 1st Div 326
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385031092 MEHAK MIRZA Distinc 378

385031093 SUMAIRA HAMID Distinc 416

385031094 AFSHA MEHNAZ Distinc 380

385031095 MAFA NAZIR 1st Div 311

385031096 YASMEEN QAMMER 1st Div 328

385031097 SUMAYYA 1st Div 322

385031098 UZMA RAFIQ Reap PH BI

385031099 SANAM 1st Div 352

385031100 AMINA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 369

385031101 MEHREEN KOSSER Distinc 377

385031102 SABA SALAM Distinc 370

385031103 INSHA ASLAM Distinc 370

385031104 RIFIT KOSSER 1st Div 309

385031105 FARHANA FAROOQ Distinc 410

385031106 ROZIA ANJUM 1st Div 357

385031107 ASMA FAYAZ 1st Div 319

385031108 MAINAZ AKHTER 1st Div 315

385031109 ASMA KOUSER 1st Div 312

385031110 MEHVISH NASEEM Reap PH BI

385031111 SAIMA KOUSER Distinc 407

385031112 MUQADAS DAR Distinc 384

385031113 ISHRAT AZIZ 1st Div 360

385031114 ROZIA KOSSER 1st Div 368

385031115 ASIYA KOUSER Distinc 396

385031116 ELIZA HAMIZ 1st Div 368

385031117 SOBIA SAIRA Distinc 384

385031118 UMYA FARHEEN Distinc 376

385031119 ALEEANA NOREEN Distinc 390

385031120 ISHA MIR 1st Div 340

385031121 MOORIFAT HASSAN 1st Div 341

385031122 GULNAZ 1st Div 353

385031123 MUSSARAT NAZ 1st Div 307
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385032000 ARUN KUMAR Reap PO

385032001 IBRAR AHMED Reap PO

385032002 TOFIQ UMAR Distinc 381

385032003 IBRAR ANJUM Distinc 450

385032004 RANGBAZ Distinc 405

385032005 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 469

385032006 TEJVEER SINGH Reap PO

385032007 MOHD KAIF Distinc 406

385032008 TOFIQ AHMED Distinc 389

385032009 ABRAR Distinc 443

385032010 MOHIB MUMTAZ Distinc 400

385032011 MOHD MOBEEN Distinc 375

385032012 WASIM AKRAM 1st Div 300

385032013 VINAYAK SHARMA 1st Div 330

385032014 IFZAL ANJUM Distinc 446

385032015 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 287

385032016 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 365

385032017 AHSSAN MUGHAL 1st Div 351

385032018 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 350

385032019 RAHUL GUPTA 1st Div 348

385032020 KANHEYA GUPTA 1st Div 360

385032021 IMTIAZ CHOWDARY 1st Div 347

385032022 MOHZAM KHAN 1st Div 341

385032023 WAHID CHOWDHARYReap MH BI

385032024 ROHUL SINGH 1st Div 308

385032025 REHAN AHMED 1st Div 359

385032026 MANIK DUTTA Distinc 427

385032027 RAMEEZ AHMED Reap BI

385032028 ZAHID FAROOQ 1st Div 347

385032029 ARSH SHARMA 1st Div 334

385032030 FAHAD SAYEED 2nd Div 294

385032031 AAQIB KABIR 1st Div 315

385032032 WAHID KHAN Reap PH CH BI

385032033 NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 290

385032034 SHARAFAT FAROOQ 1st Div 334

385032035 MEHMOOD Reap BI

385032036 ISHTIAQ AHMED Distinc 424

385032037 LAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 316

385032038 MOHD WAKAR 1st Div 320

385032039 SOHAN BHARGAV Distinc 394

385032040 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 369
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385032041 TANISH BADHRYAL 1st Div 309

385032042 MOHD DANISH Reap PH BI IP

385032043 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 276

385032044 MOHD NUMAN BHAT 1st Div 338

385032045 BILAL AHMED BIN 1st Div 331

385032046 ABU HAMZA 1st Div 350

385032047 MOHAMMAD HAMIZ Distinc 392

385032048 MOHD SHOIB 1st Div 312

385032049 ADITYA KUMAR Reap BI

385032050 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 316

385032051 MEHRAJ ARIF KHAN 1st Div 336

385032052 AMIR MEHMOOD Distinc 379

385032053 AYAAN RASHAD 1st Div 339

385032054 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 314

385032055 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 359

385032056 UMAR TAZEEM Reap PH BI IP

385032057 YASSER ALI 1st Div 312

385032058 MOHD ISRAR Distinc 405

385032059 MOHD ISRAR Distinc 374

385032060 LAVISH Distinc 389

385032061 SALMAN Reap PH MH

385032062 TALHA TAHIR 1st Div 346

385032063 SULAMAN KHAN Reap CH

385032064 NAMNEET SHARMA 2nd Div 293

385032065 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 328
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385032066 MOHD ADIL Distinc 370

385032067 AFTAB KHAN 1st Div 316

385032068 AMJID PERVAIZ 1st Div 348

385032069 UMMER FAROOQ 1st Div 316

385032070 AQIB ALI 1st Div 303

385032071 MOHAMMED ATTIF 1st Div 347

385032072 MOHAMMAD ISLAN 1st Div 306

385032073 IBRAR ZAFAR 2nd Div 292

385032074 SHAHBAZ ALI Reap PH BI

385032075 TOUKEEZ ANJUM Reap PH BI

385032076 ATIF NAIK 1st Div 349

385032077 AZHAR CHOUDHARYReap BI

385032078 RIZWAN 2nd Div 294

385032079 ZEESHAN UL HAQ 1st Div 338

385032080 NAFEES UL HUSSAN Distinc 391

385032081 REHAN UL HAQ 1st Div 346

385032082 ISRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 335

385032083 MEHTAB AHMED Reap PH CH

385032084 MOHD MURTABA Reap PH BI

385032085 MOHD ASHFAQ Distinc 412

385032086 MOHAMMED ABID Distinc 413

385032087 INZAMAM UL HAQ 1st Div 358

385032088 AZHAR RASHID 1st Div 324

385032089 UMER MIR 1st Div 330

385032090 MUJEEB UR 1st Div 323

385032091 ADIL IQBAL 1st Div 339

385032092 SAQIB GHANI 1st Div 296

385032093 TEHMOUR AZIZ 1st Div 349
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385032094 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 316

385032095 ANEEM MUSTHAFA 2nd Div 293

Govt Girls Model HSS Rajouri850188

385032096 ADITI PANDYAL 1st Div 368

385032097 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 318

385032098 NAIMA KOUSER Reap CS

385032099 SHAMIM AKHTER 1st Div 325

385032100 SHAGUFTA BEGUM 1st Div 304

385032101 SAYEEDA KHATOON 2nd Div 294

385032102 RABIA KOSSER Reap PO CS

385032103 PRINCEY DEVI Reap PO

385032104 ASIA CHOWDHARY Reap GN PO IL

385032105 SANIA KOSSER Reap ED

385032106 RUSHI DEVI Reap GN PO CS

385032107 DIVYA RANI Reap PO PD

385032108 SAVITA SHARMA 3rd Div 226

385032109 ASIA KOUSER Reap GN PD

385032110 KHUSHNAAZ Distinc 378

385032111 SAVINAAZ Distinc 440

385032112 RITU BALA 2nd Div 283

385032113 HEENA TABASSUM Reap EO PO CS

385032114 DIMPLE KOUR 1st Div 321

385032115 APSANA KOUSER Reap UD

385032116 FOZIA KOUSER Reap GN PO CS

385032117 HEENA AKRAM Reap PO

385032118 TAMINA JAN 2nd Div 275

385032119 MEHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 346

385032120 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 305

385032121 HUSSIANA KOUSER 2nd Div 278

385032122 SANIA TUBASSAM Reap PO

385032123 SOBIA KOUSER Reap GN UD

385032124 GEETA DEVI 2nd Div 287

385032125 NADIAH FIRDOUS Reap GN EO PO CS

385032126 MAHILA KOUSER Reap PH BI

385032127 RIFAT NAZ KOSSER Reap PH CS

385032128 NEHARIKA SHARMA Reap PH

385032129 ANNU SHARMA Reap PH BI

385032130 ANISA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

385032131 IQRA SHAKOOR Reap GN PH CH BI

385032132 ARIFA BATOOL Reap GN PH BI CS

385032133 IPSA AKHTER Reap PH BI

385032134 RITIKA SAYAL Reap PH BI

385032135 CHAHAT KOSSER Reap GN PH CH

385032136 EIVA SHARMA 1st Div 315

385032137 HEENA FARDOUS Reap PH CH BI
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385033000 MANYA GUPTA Distinc 438

385033001 URVASHI MEHTA Distinc 468

385033002 SUNIDHI JAMWAL Distinc 452

385033003 SOBIA KOUSER Reap SO PO

385033004 MEHAK FATIMA Distinc 438

385033005 ZARA AKSA 1st Div 344

385033006 SONAM SHARMA Distinc 421

385033007 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 431

385033008 AKSA FATIMA Distinc 390

385033009 SUHANA ANJUM Distinc 445

385033010 ROZIA KOUSER 1st Div 341

385033011 AMBIKA SHARMA Distinc 402

385033012 SHAISTA SHABNAM Reap PH CH

385033013 RADHIKA MEHTA 1st Div 352

385033014 SIMRITI SHARMA Distinc 397

385033015 QAMAR UL NISA Distinc 400

385033016 MAVISH TARIQ Distinc 405

385033017 BHOOMI BAKSHI Distinc 403

385033018 SAMIRA JAMSHID Distinc 411

385033019 ARFANA AKHTER Distinc 386

385033020 IRAM ASHRIF Distinc 405

385033021 IRAM UN NISA Distinc 401

385033022 AROOBA FATIMA Distinc 393

385033023 ARCHITA SHARMA 1st Div 341

385033024 SARISH Distinc 442

385033025 HAFSA MUSTAFA Distinc 466

385033026 RADIKA SHARMA Distinc 473

385033027 SUKHPREET KOUR Distinc 376

385033028 REHANA KOUSER Reap CH BI ES

385033029 REEFAT Distinc 371

385033030 IREM SARFRAZ 1st Div 360

385033031 ALIYA FIRDOUSE 1st Div 337

385033032 SUMAIYA FATIMA 1st Div 344

385033033 SAYED AFRA 1st Div 339

385033034 AKSA NAZ 1st Div 363

385033035 HALIMA SADIA Distinc 431

385033036 FAIZA BATOOL Distinc 395

385033037 SAMIRA KOSSER Reap PH CH

385033038 RIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 275

385033039 SANIA SAFEER QAZI Reap CH BI

385033040 AFREEN 1st Div 316
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385033041 SHIVALI THAKUR Distinc 370

385033042 TASMIYA NASEEM Distinc 429

385033043 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 461

385033044 TEJASVI MEHTA Distinc 476

385033045 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 458

385033046 AREEBA ALAM Distinc 391

385033047 SONIKA SHARMA Distinc 476

385033048 MALHYIA ARA Distinc 429

385033049 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 339

385033050 NOOR UL AIN Distinc 429

385033051 KAJAL SHARMA Distinc 453

385033052 VANSHIKA 1st Div 302

385033053 SOHANI SUDAN Distinc 409

385033054 NITASHA KUMARI 1st Div 332

385033055 ALIZA MUGHAL 1st Div 364

385033056 RISHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 346

385033057 AMTUL ALLHA 1st Div 368

385033058 RISHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 369

385033059 PRIKSHA Distinc 383

385033060 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 349
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385033061 SHARAZ AHMED Distinc 389

385033062 ASMAN YOUSIF 1st Div 345

385033063 THAIR ALI 1st Div 320

385033064 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 329

385033065 MOHAMMED AREEB Distinc 370

385033066 ZAHEEB AHMED 1st Div 342

385033067 ZEESHAN TARIQ 2nd Div 286

385033068 SHAFAT AHMED 1st Div 362

385033069 MOHD SAJID Reap PH CH PD

385033070 TOUAIB BASHIR 1st Div 322

385033071 TOFEEQ UMER Reap CH

385033072 ZAHEER KHAN 1st Div 321

385033073 SAQIB HAMID LODHI 1st Div 321

385033074 SAIDAT BAJAR Distinc 436

385033075 AFTAB AHMED 2nd Div 272

385033076 ANWAAR AHMED Distinc 371

385033077 ASIF CHOWDHARY 1st Div 314

385033078 MOHD GAFOOR 2nd Div 284

385033079 FAIZAN RAZA Reap CH
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385033080 ASIF SHABIR 2nd Div 247
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385033081 ADEEBA YASSER Distinc 434

385033082 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 418

385033083 SHAMIM KOSSER 1st Div 334

385033084 ASIA KOSSER 1st Div 327

385033085 ANISA AKHTER 1st Div 356

385033086 FOZIA FARDOS 1st Div 343

385033087 SUMIRA KOUSER 1st Div 333

385033088 INSHA NAZ 1st Div 358

385033089 SUNADI THAKUR 1st Div 307

385033090 SAMIKSHA KAPOOR Reap GN EO ED IV

385033091 SARISH AKRAM 1st Div 310

385033092 RIFAT MUKHTAR Reap CS

385033093 TANIA SHAHID Reap GN ED CS

385033094 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 328

385033095 SHADIA KOSSER Reap ES

385033096 REHANA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

385033097 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 297

385033098 SAIKA KOUSER 1st Div 309

385033099 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap HN ED

385033100 SHAISTA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

385033101 AFREEN KOUSER Reap PO

385033102 SHAZIA CHAUHAN Distinc 399

385033103 ASBA HALEEMA Distinc 390

385033104 MEHAK AZMI Distinc 414

385033105 MUSKAN NAZ 2nd Div 283

385033106 SIYRA KOUSER 1st Div 366

385033107 MEHREEN KOUSER Distinc 377

385033108 TABASSUM LODHI 1st Div 318

385033109 ANISA BHATTI Distinc 374

385033110 AURVASHI SHARMA Distinc 379

385033111 MAIRA KOHLI 1st Div 367

385033112 ABROO KOSSER 1st Div 334

385033113 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 327

385033114 TANVI SHARMA 1st Div 346

385033115 TAMANA 1st Div 367

385033116 SANCHI VERMA Reap CH BI

385033117 ASSIMA GULZAR 1st Div 308

385033118 TAMANNA SHARMA 1st Div 332

385033119 HANIFA BEGUM 1st Div 367

385033120 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap CH BI PD

385033121 AIZAH BUKHARI 1st Div 308
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385034000 NITISH KUMAR 2nd Div 269

385034001 NAHEEM AHMED Reap PO

385034002 YASIR HAFIZ 1st Div 351

385034003 MOHD SAGEER 1st Div 317

385034004 ANWAR ADIL Distinc 411

385034005 MOHD NOSHAD 1st Div 330

385034006 GAURAV KUMAR Distinc 419

385034007 REHAN SHEIKH 1st Div 320

385034008 SHOAIB AKHTER Distinc 406

385034009 TOSIF PERVAIZ Distinc 409

385034010 ADNAN AHMED 1st Div 349

385034011 MOHD SAMEER Distinc 440

385034012 MOHAMMAD ASIM Distinc 401

385034013 MOHD FASIL Distinc 372

385034014 AHSAN ALI BHAT Distinc 398

385034015 AMIR BHAT 1st Div 353

385034016 AYAAN RASHID Distinc 407

385034017 SAJAD AHMED Distinc 376

385034018 KARAN SHARMA 1st Div 346

385034019 ZAHEER - UD - DIN 1st Div 357

385034020 MOHD ANWAR 1st Div 331

385034021 UMMAR GULL Distinc 386

385034022 SOHANG PARSHANT Reap CH

385034023 OMAR DRAZ 2nd Div 288

385034024 KRISHNA GANGRAL 1st Div 350

385034025 NAZARAT ALI 1st Div 310

385034026 WAJID ALI 1st Div 356

385034027 MOHAMMED AMAAN Distinc 389

385034028 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 329

385034029 ABID UL ISLAM Distinc 398

385034030 ANEES AHMED Distinc 394

385034031 TOUSEEF AHMED 1st Div 335

385034032 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 335

385034033 FAIZAN AHMED Reap CH

385034034 RAMEEZ RAJA Reap CH

385034035 MOHD REZWAN Distinc 419

385034036 TUSHAR SHARMA Distinc 408

385034037 MOHAMMAD FASAL 1st Div 345

385034038 ZEESHAN MIRZA 1st Div 313

385034039 SAMEER CHOWHAN Reap CH
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385034040 ALIA SHAMIM 1st Div 357

385034041 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 354

385034042 SADIA TARIF Distinc 417

385034043 KISHA KOHLI 1st Div 361

385034044 GUNJAN SHARMA Distinc 425

385034045 TADASHI MEHTA Distinc 450

385034046 KAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 488

385034047 SONIA MIRZA 1st Div 356

385034048 PALAK Reap PH CH

385034049 SOHANA TAFAIL 1st Div 340

385034050 SMILEY SHARMA 1st Div 336

Muslim Institute Education Fatehpur Rajouri850105

385034051 SHAHIED ASLAM Distinc 428

385034052 MUBESHAR ALI Distinc 399

385034053 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 333

385034054 AQIB ASLAM Reap GN

385034055 TOYYUB AHMED 1st Div 306

385034056 ABDUL RAHEEM 2nd Div 294

385034057 IRFAN WASEEM Distinc 374

385034058 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 301

385034059 MOHAMMED IBRAR 1st Div 354

385034060 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 347

National PublicHr Sec School Rajouri850108

385034061 RADHIKA KAPOOR Reap AY

385034062 HARVINDER SINGH 1st Div 307

385034063 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 325

385034064 MUSTAFA 1st Div 305

385034065 SAJID ALI 1st Div 328

385034066 SAAHIL IMRAN 1st Div 339

385034067 GORAV KUMAR 1st Div 300

385034068 TOSEEF AHMED Distinc 398

385034069 SUMIT SHARMA Reap GN

385034070 ASIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 285

385034071 SABHA NASIR Reap PH CH ES

385034072 PRIYAL PURI Reap PH CH

Nawaz Public Higher Secondary School
Palam Rajouri

850110

385034073 RAJAT SINGH 1st Div 295

385034074 RAMAN SHARMA 1st Div 329

385034075 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 331

385034076 RASHID IRFAN Reap SO
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385034077 VANSH GANOTRA Distinc 407

385034078 SOHIL ABASS Distinc 386

385034079 MOHAMMAD Distinc 385

385034080 FEROZ AHMED 1st Div 301

385034081 MOHD FASAL 1st Div 295

385034082 DIVYAM SHARMA Distinc 466

Govt Girls Model HSS Rajouri850188

385034083 SANJANA KUMARI Reap ES

385034084 MUQADASS KOUSER2nd Div 281

385034085 REHANA ANJUM Reap GN

385034086 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 244

385034087 BARKHA RANI 2nd Div 285

385034088 IQRA BEGUM Reap GN EO

385034089 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap GN ED

385034090 MUHFEEDA 1st Div 319

385034091 SOHANI SHARMA 1st Div 318

385034092 SANIA FARDOS 1st Div 330

385034093 NAGINA AKHTER 1st Div 348

385034094 IFFET CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

385034095 NISSA MUSKAN 1st Div 346

385034096 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 299

385034097 SAMIRA KOUSER 1st Div 331

385034098 SOBIA ANJAM 1st Div 321

385034099 SHAJIA KOUSSER Reap GN

385034100 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 305

385034101 FERHEEN IQBAL 1st Div 312

385034102 MUSKAN KOUSER 1st Div 341

385034103 AFSANA KOUSAR 1st Div 302

385034104 MAVISH KOUSER 1st Div 309

385034105 SHAZIA KOUSSER Reap GN BI

385034106 SHABANA KOSSER 1st Div 340

385034107 TAMANA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

Himalayan Education Mission  HSS  Rajouri850089

385035000 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 429

385035001 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 406

385035002 ARISHA AMIN Distinc 428

385035003 TEHMEENA Reap PO PD

385035004 ALIZA LONE 1st Div 345

385035005 ASID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

385035006 PRANAV MOHAN Distinc 397

385035007 NISA TARIQ Reap CH

385035008 MOBIA AKHTER 1st Div 323

385035009 RASHIKA SHARMA Reap PH

385035010 GHAZIA TALIB Distinc 479

385035011 AMINA KOSAR Reap CH

385035012 HAMAYARA KOSSER1st Div 324

385035013 PAKEEZA AKHTER 1st Div 351

385035014 KAINAT TABASSUM Reap CH BI

385035015 ZOYA MUGHAL Reap PH

385035016 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 465

385035017 MADHYA AFSHAN 1st Div 361

385035018 HAMIZA FIRDOUS Distinc 415

385035019 SOMIA KHADAM 1st Div 359

385035020 AIMAN HAJRA WANI 1st Div 347

385035021 KUSHNUMA GULZARDistinc 447

385035022 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 370

385035023 RIZAT KOSSER 1st Div 350

385035024 BHOOMIKA THAKUR Reap PH CH

385035025 ROSHNI SANEHI Reap PH BI

385035026 SEHAR FATIMA Reap CH

385035027 SUNAINA SHARMA Distinc 443

385035028 KUSHALI SHARMA Distinc 426

385035029 AFSANA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

385035030 RIYA Reap PH

385035031 TAHREEN MANHAS Reap CH BI PD

385035032 SHIVANGI MODI Distinc 477

385035033 IRAM SAJAD 1st Div 359

385035034 SHAGUFTA ANJUM Reap PH CH

385035035 MEHNAZ NAZIR Reap PH CH ES

385035036 NAJMA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

385035037 TOUYOB FARDOSS 1st Div 350

385035038 SALMAN 1st Div 315

385035039 ABID ALI 1st Div 326

385035040 VISHWAS VERMA Distinc 460

385035041 GULSHAN SINGH 1st Div 313

385035042 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 344

385035043 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 293

385035044 TABINDA TAHOOR Distinc 435

385035045 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 300

385035046 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 307

385035047 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 344

385035048 CHAHHAT 1st Div 302

385035049 BILAL TALIB KHAN 1st Div 318

Muslim Institute Education Fatehpur Rajouri850105

385035050 TAYOUB SUHAIL 1st Div 339

385035051 MOHD IMRAN Reap GN CH

385035052 FAZAN UL HAQ 1st Div 299

385035053 MOHAMMAD SUFIAN Distinc 407

385035054 MEHBOOB NASEEB 1st Div 310

385035055 AQUIB MEHMOOD 1st Div 353

385035056 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 323

385035057 ADIL MANHAS 1st Div 324

385035058 AJMAL RASHID 1st Div 308

385035059 MOHD AWAIS 1st Div 356

Panorama Public Hr Sec School Rajouri850114

385035060 KAIRA SHAFIQ Distinc 370

385035061 TARINA TABASUM 1st Div 369

385035062 UZMA KHALID Distinc 437

385035063 RAZIA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 351

385035064 NOREEN KOUSER 1st Div 318

385035065 AHIRA GULSHAN 1st Div 333

385035066 ATIA NASEER Reap GN CH BI

Sun Rising Public High School Jawahar
Nagar Rajouri

850126

385035067 IFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 345

385035068 RISHI UPPAL 1st Div 367

385035069 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 319

385035070 MOHD AMIR Reap PH

385035071 MISBA MANHAS Reap PH

Bhatti Memorial Educational Trust Tanooni
Rajouri

850181

385035072 RIFAT KOUSER 1st Div 329

385035073 MAHEEN AKHTER Reap PH

385035074 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 299

385035075 SABA ANJUM 1st Div 319

385035076 FALAQ IQBAL Reap PH CH

385035077 NOREEN KOUSER 2nd Div 273

385035078 SANJANA SHARMA Reap CH

385035079 SHAHREEN KOSSER Reap PH CH BI

Govt Girls Model HSS Rajouri850188

385035080 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 304

385035081 RAZWANA KOUSSERReap ES

385035082 BALWINDER KOUR 2nd Div 293

385035083 SAIKA KOSER 1st Div 297

385035084 SHRUTI SHARMA Reap PD
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385035085 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 262

385035086 ANOKHI CHANDAN 2nd Div 255

385035087 SAFINA AKHTER 1st Div 327

385035088 NADEEM KOSSER 1st Div 322

385035089 TAIMA KOSSER Reap GN UD PO PD

385035090 TANIA KOUSER 2nd Div 282

385035091 TARIA KOUSER Reap PH

385035092 SIMRAN Reap PH BI

385035093 ALIZA FATIMA 1st Div 316

385035094 SERISH ANJUM Reap PH CH BI

385035095 NORIEN AKHTER Reap PH CH

385035096 RIZWANA MAJEED Reap CH BI

385035097 SHASTA KOSSER 1st Div 305

385035098 ISHRAT Reap GN PH CH BI

385035099 SEHRISH FATIMA 2nd Div 275

385035100 SABAH FIRDOOS Reap PH

385035101 SHABINA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

385035102 RAFIA AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

385035103 MAZIKHA TARIQ Reap GN CH BI

385035104 SAIDA PARVEEN Reap PH CH

385035105 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap PH CH

385035106 ZAHIRA KOUSER Reap PH BI

Muslim Institute Education Fatehpur Rajouri850105

385035107 RAHINA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

Dawn Public HSS Rajouri850012

385036000 MALAYAKA 1st Div 367

385036001 AQSA CHARAK 1st Div 318

385036002 TOYIBA FAROOQ Reap GN UD SO

385036003 SHAHZAD ALI 2nd Div 273

385036004 RASHIDA KOSSER Distinc 378

385036005 TAMMANA 1st Div 341

385036006 INSHA FAROOQ Reap PH CH

385036007 RAFIA AJAZ 1st Div 316

385036008 LAIBA TABASSUM 1st Div 334

385036009 AAFIA MANZOOR 1st Div 360

385036010 MOIBA THAKER Distinc 390

385036011 TANIA MANHAS 1st Div 331

385036012 REHANA MANZOOR Reap CH

385036013 SAMINA KOUSER Reap PH

385036014 IFTAR ALI Reap GN PH CH BI

Himalayan Education Mission  HSS  Rajouri850089

385036015 ASIA RIAZ 2nd Div 294

385036016 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 392

385036017 RABIA KOUSER Distinc 399

385036018 AKSA LONE 1st Div 339

385036019 ANIKET KUMAR 2nd Div 293

385036020 ASHIQ HUSSAIN Distinc 423

385036021 SUJAL SHARMA 1st Div 348

385036022 AKSAR MEHMOOD Failed

385036023 ARIBA GEELANI Reap GN ED PO

385036024 NOREEN KOUSER 1st Div 339

385036025 RUKHSANA KOUSARDistinc 394

385036026 NAZREEN AKHTER 1st Div 311

385036027 SAHAIBA KOSSER Reap PH BI

385036028 FALAK JABEEN 1st Div 346

385036029 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 403

385036030 ZARA MUSHTAQ Distinc 400

385036031 INSHA SHAKOOR Distinc 426

385036032 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 389

385036033 ARYA FAROOQ Distinc 423

385036034 SEEMAB MANHAS Distinc 425

385036035 AFSANA TABASAM 1st Div 297

385036036 HASEENA TABASAM 2nd Div 281

385036037 SIDRA LONE 1st Div 366

385036038 AROOJ FATIMA 1st Div 351

385036039 HALIMA SHAFAYAT 1st Div 350

385036040 MUBASHIRA KHALIQ Reap MH

385036041 FARHINA SALEEM 1st Div 310

385036042 ASMA KOSSER 1st Div 368

385036043 UZMA ZABEEN 2nd Div 284

385036044 AFSANA KOUSER Reap CH BI

385036045 BUSHRA NAZ Distinc 382

385036046 SHRADDHA Distinc 393

385036047 MOHAMMED 1st Div 328

385036048 NAYARA FATHIMA Reap PH CH

385036049 IMROZA 1st Div 366

385036050 AJAZ UL HAQ 1st Div 300

385036051 IRFAN CHOWDHARY 1st Div 299

385036052 ZEESHAN ALI Reap MH

385036053 MOHD HUSSNAIN Distinc 414

385036054 ANIM AHMED Reap CH

Nawaz Public Higher Secondary School
Palam Rajouri

850110

385036055 SADAM HUSSAIN Reap GG ES

385036056 JOHN IBRAHEEM 2nd Div 263

385036057 MOHD ASHIQ Reap GG

385036058 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 302

385036059 SHAHID FAROOQ Reap ES

385036060 SAQIB MUSHTAQ Reap UD

385036061 TANVEER AHMED 2nd Div 266

385036062 RASHID ALI Reap ES

385036063 WALI MOHD Reap CH BI

385036064 MOHD ABASS Reap GN CH BI

Govt Girls Model HSS Rajouri850188

385036065 NAZRANA KOUSER Distinc 375

385036066 TANU RANI Distinc 378

385036067 PARVEEN AKHTER Reap GN

385036068 AAFIYA KOUSER Distinc 412

385036069 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 304

385036070 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 348

385036071 TAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 308

385036072 ARZOO FIRDOSE 1st Div 340

385036073 SHAZIA 1st Div 317

385036074 KASHESH SHARMA Reap GN EO PO

385036075 ROZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 287

385036076 BINDU KUMARI Reap GN

385036077 MAHAK CHANDAN 2nd Div 287

385036078 MAHREEN KOUSER Reap EO CS

385036079 SAMIRA KOUSER Reap GN UD ED CS

385036080 SHAREE KOSSER Reap UD ES

385036081 MAHMUNA KOUSER Reap UD IL

385036082 SAMINA KOSSER 2nd Div 281

385036083 SHABNUM KOUSER 1st Div 306

385036084 NAYIRA FATIMA 1st Div 317

385036085 MEHREEN MANHAS 2nd Div 273

385036086 ANEEMA ISHAQ Reap GN PH CH BI

385036087 RUKHSANA KOUSERReap GN PH BI ES

385036088 SHAMIM AKHTER Reap PH BI PD

385036089 NASEEM AKHTER Reap PH CH

385036090 NASREEN KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

385036091 ANAM SEHAR MIRZA 1st Div 317

385036092 SUGREETI SHARMA Reap PH

385036093 IFZA ARSHID Reap CS

385036094 MOBINA KOSSER Reap PH BI

385036095 UZMA SAGHEER Reap PH CH BI

385036096 ATIA KOSSER 2nd Div 268
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385036097 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap PH BI

385036098 SHAZIA KOUSER Reap PH BI

385036099 AABIDA QADEER Reap PH BI

385036100 BHRIGU NARAYANI 1st Div 357

385036101 TAIBA UL ISLAM Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Khawas850080

385037000 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 291

385037001 DANESH SINGH Reap GN

385037002 MUKHTAR AHMED Reap PO

385037003 MOHD MAQSOOD 2nd Div 288

385037004 NISHA RAJPUT Reap GN HN

385037005 BABISH DEV SINGH Reap HN GG PO

385037006 RAJAN DEV SINGH Reap HN PO

385037007 BHUMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 337

385037008 NASEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 279

385037009 SANIKA SHARMA Reap GN PO

385037010 PRINCE SPOTRA Reap GN HN PO

385037011 BANDHU SHARMA 1st Div 342

385037012 SHAZIA BEGUM 2nd Div 284

385037013 SUNITA KUMARI 2nd Div 280

385037014 VISHALI DEVI 2nd Div 292

385037015 KARAN SINGH Reap HN

385037016 MOHD ZAFFAR Reap GN GG PD

385037017 SAIMA KOUSER Reap GN

385037018 ROBIA KOUSER 1st Div 324

385037019 NAZIA AKHTER Reap GN

385037020 SHALINI SHARMA Distinc 391

385037021 NEHA DEVI Distinc 386

385037022 MONIKA THAKUR Reap GN CH BI

385037023 FALAIL SINGH Reap CH BI

385037024 VARUN DEV SINGH Distinc 390

385037025 BHUMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 318

385037026 SHAHEEN AKHTER Reap GN BI

385037027 MAHNAV SINGH Reap BI

385037028 BANDANA DEVI Reap CH BI

385037029 BINDU DEVI 2nd Div 279

385037030 SONIKA THAKUR 1st Div 307

GHSS Baja Bain Sunderbani860058

386000000 SHIVANI Distinc 461

386000001 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 449

386000002 IRAJ JARAL 1st Div 360

386000003 RUBY DEVI 1st Div 366

386000004 PALAK RAJPUT 1st Div 367

386000005 SOHANI BALA 1st Div 337

386000006 SUHANI SHARMA 2nd Div 293

386000007 SIMIKSHA KUMARI Reap GG PO

386000008 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 339

386000009 MEHAK KUMARI 1st Div 323

386000010 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 473

386000011 ANKU KUMAR 1st Div 365

386000012 AKSHIT SHARMA Reap PO

386000013 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 369

386000014 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 329

386000015 DEVANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 283

386000016 SHIVAM KUMAR 1st Div 310

386000017 YOGESH SINGH 1st Div 306

386000018 SAGAR SINGH Reap GN

386000019 SAKSHAM RAINA 2nd Div 278

386000020 UJJWAL SINGH Reap GG PO

386000021 RAHIL KUMAR Reap GN

386000022 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 313

386000023 VISHWAS DEV 2nd Div 285

386000024 ADITYA KUMAR 2nd Div 282

386000025 KARTIK RAINA Reap GN PO ES

386000026 MANNAT SHARMA Distinc 447

386000027 SUKHSHAM SINGH 1st Div 326

386000028 RAKSHA DEVI 1st Div 320

386000029 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 310

386000030 SACHIN KUMAR Reap GN PD

386000031 CHETTAN KUMAR 2nd Div 252

386000032 RAVI SINGH 2nd Div 292

386000033 SAGAR SHARMA 1st Div 336

386000034 ABHI KUMAR Reap GG PO PD

386000035 VIKAS SHARMA Reap GN HN GG

386000036 SOURABH SINGH 1st Div 298

386000037 DHANISH KUMAR Reap GN GG PO

386000038 REDHIMA RANI 1st Div 296

386000039 KULWANT KOUR Reap GN PO

386000040 SUNAKSHI DEVI Reap GN GG

386000041 ROMI SHARMA Reap GN GG PO

386000042 NIDHI DEVI Reap GG PO ES

386000043 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 330

386000044 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 393

386000045 NITTIN SINGH Distinc 378

386000046 RITISH SHARMA 1st Div 346

386000047 AKUL SHARMA 1st Div 367

386000048 SUNALI SHARMA 1st Div 362

386000049 HIMANI SHARMA Distinc 387

386000050 AVINASH SINGH Distinc 373

386000051 SOHANI DEVI 1st Div 330

386000052 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 347

386000053 ANMOL 1st Div 336

386000054 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 349

386000055 MANIK SINGH 2nd Div 279

386000056 KRISH RAINA Reap PH CH

386000057 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 320

386000058 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 301

386000059 SUNAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 305

386000060 SUNAKSHI SINGH 1st Div 337

386000061 ANU DEVI 1st Div 319

386000062 JYOTI SHARMA 1st Div 307

386000063 PARTIGYA RAJPUT Reap PH

386000064 VIVEK BANDRAL Reap PH CH

386000065 SNEHA DEVI Reap PH

386000066 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 312

386000067 MEENAKSHI Reap PH

386000068 NIKHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH

386000069 SUDHANSH RAINA Reap PH CH

386000070 CHARU DEVI Reap PH CH BI

386000071 SUKHVIR SINGH Reap PH CH

386000072 KARTIK KUMAR Reap PH

386000073 VIKAS SUDHYAL Reap PH BI

386000074 ADITYA SHARMA Reap PH CH

386000075 PIYUSH SINGH Distinc 475

386000076 RITIK SINGH Distinc 378

386000077 GAGANVEER Distinc 408

386000078 VISHWAS SHARMA Distinc 380

386000079 JASMEET SINGH 1st Div 369

386000080 SUJAIL KUMAR 1st Div 336

386000081 PRYANSH SHARMA Reap PH

386000082 HIMANSHU Reap PH

386000083 SUMRIN SINGH 1st Div 322

386000084 ABHIJEET SINGH 1st Div 359

386000085 UDHAY SHARMA 1st Div 335

386000086 VIKAS SHARMA Reap PH

386000087 BHARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 335

386000088 KRISHVEER SINGH 1st Div 308

386000089 AMBIKA KUMARI Reap PH CH

386000090 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH CH

386000091 GAARI SHARMA 2nd Div 293

386000092 RASNA DEVI 1st Div 304

386000093 NEELAM SANGWAL Reap PH
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International Public High School Baja bain
Sunderbani Rajouri

860074

386000094 KANAV SINGH 1st Div 359

386000095 RUDHAV RAINA 1st Div 349

386000096 ZEEVESH RAINA Distinc 450

386000097 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 304

386000098 URVANSH SINGH Reap HY

386000099 VANSH SATTI Distinc 411

386000100 JUKTA BHARTI Distinc 468

386000101 NAIYA SHARMA Distinc 420

386000102 ANTISHA SHARMA Distinc 394

386000103 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 347

386000104 INDERJEET KOUR Distinc 426

386000105 MANSI KUMARI 1st Div 315

386000106 MANVI 1st Div 348

386000107 AKHIL SHARMA Distinc 444

386000108 SUKHWINDER SINGHDistinc 489

386000109 ABHISHEK Distinc 478

386000110 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 422

386000111 PARSHANT GANDHI 1st Div 358

386000112 ANURAG SHARMA Reap PH

386000113 RAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 339

386000114 MUKHWINDER 1st Div 356

386000115 KAMNA KUMARI Distinc 376

386000116 ZOBIA KOSSER Distinc 380

386000117 ADITAY SHARMA 1st Div 337

386000118 PRANAV SHARMA Distinc 402

386000119 VANI SHARMA Distinc 408

386000120 MANDIP SINGH 1st Div 348

GHSS Bhawani860066

386001000 NISHA CHOUDHARY Reap HN EO

386001001 MANNAT SHARMA 2nd Div 291

386001002 SHIVANI 2nd Div 281

386001003 NAZIA KOSAR 1st Div 303

386001004 SHABEENA KOSAR 1st Div 299

386001005 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 287

386001006 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap EO ED

386001007 TANIYA DEVI 1st Div 328

386001008 SANIYA DEVI 1st Div 306

386001009 RENU DEVI 2nd Div 254

386001010 SIMEKSHA DEVI 1st Div 322

386001011 RENUKA Reap EO

386001012 TANISHA SOOD Reap EO

386001013 VIKAS KASHAB 1st Div 297

386001014 MOHD YASEEN 1st Div 349

386001015 KARAN CHOUDHARY2nd Div 245

386001016 SHISHU PAUL Reap GN EO ED

386001017 FASAL IQBAL Reap GN EO AV

386001018 KARAN CHOUDHARYReap HN EO

386001019 RAJNISH 2nd Div 262

386001020 RAHUL CHOUDHARY2nd Div 286

386001021 ANKIT CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN EO

386001022 ARUN CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN EO ED

386001023 VARUN CHOUDHARYReap GN HN EO ED

386001024 KARAN CHOUDHARYReap GN HN EO ED

386001025 SAHIL KUMAR Reap ED

386001026 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

386001027 RADHIKA Reap GN HN EO ED

386001028 SIMRAN Reap GN EO ED

386001029 VISHAL Reap GN HN EO

386001030 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN HN EO ED

386001031 ARUN CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN EO ED

386001032 ISHAN SHARMA Reap EO

386001033 KEEMTA DEVI Reap GN HN EO

386001034 ANKUSH Reap GN HN ED

386001035 RAVINDER KUMAR Reap EO

386001036 PAVNEET 1st Div 298

386001037 ROHIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 300

386001038 DALEEP KUMAR Distinc 400

386001039 SUMIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 311

386001040 SAJAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 348

386001041 ANUJ SAYAL 1st Div 317

386001042 KRITISH GANGAL 1st Div 315

386001043 MANISH Reap CH

386001044 GOURAV Reap PH BI

386001045 MANOJ KUMAR 1st Div 340

386001046 SUNIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 324

386001047 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 342

386001048 GARU GANGAL 1st Div 308

386001049 VINASH 1st Div 361

386001050 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 352

386001051 VINAYAK KALIYA 1st Div 309

386001052 MANISH 1st Div 304

386001053 CHIRAG SYAL 2nd Div 280

386001054 SUKSHAM Distinc 407

386001055 KAMNI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 303

386001056 PALAK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 347

386001057 ANJALI CHOUDHARY1st Div 318

386001058 RUHANI Reap CH BI

386001059 SUMIKASHA 1st Div 295

386001060 DHAMINI Distinc 451

386001061 SHEVALI DEVI Distinc 417

386001062 SAKSHI 2nd Div 266

386001063 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 296

386001064 PRIYANKA Reap PH CH

386001065 MANISHA Reap CH

386001066 PALAK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 339

386001067 KHUSI CHOUDHARY Reap PH

386001068 YASHIKA Reap PH CH

386001069 MANISHA Distinc 382

386001070 KHUSHI Reap PH

386001071 SACHIN Distinc 374

386001072 KANVEER SINGH Distinc 389

386001073 SALONI SALHOTRA 2nd Div 283

386001074 DEEPIKA KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Devak Sunderbani860059

386002000 HITIK VERMA Reap EO

386002001 SAHIL MEHRA Reap EO ED

386002002 SACHIN VERMA Reap HN EO

386002003 ABDUL HAMID Reap EO

386002004 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 275

386002005 SONIA SHARMA Reap GN EO

386002006 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 291

386002007 SARIKA VERMA 1st Div 315

386002008 NEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 289

386002009 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 321

386002010 SAHIL SHARMA Reap EO

386002011 VISHU VERMA Reap HN EO

386002012 RONIKA JAMWAL Reap HN EO

386002013 RUBBY SHARMA Reap GN

386002014 SAKSHI RAJPUT 2nd Div 292

386002015 SANJAY KUMAR Distinc 387

386002016 MAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 349

386002017 NARINDER KUMAR 1st Div 338

386002018 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 362

386002019 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 324

386002020 MAHESH KUMAR Reap CH

386002021 SUMIT UPPAL Reap PH

386002022 VISHAL VERMA 1st Div 325

386002023 KARAN SHARMA Reap CH

386002024 ARSHAD AHMED 2nd Div 273
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386002025 TARIQ GULZAR Reap PH CH

386002026 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 309

386002027 IZMAMU UL HAQ 1st Div 303

386002028 MOHD ASHRAF 2nd Div 293

386002029 MOHD SALEEM Distinc 376

386002030 RUDKASH SHARMA Distinc 410

386002031 SHOVIT SHARMA Distinc 410

386002032 DHEERAJ RAINA 1st Div 301

386002033 ANSARUL HAQ 1st Div 322

386002034 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 364

386002035 NANDNI DEVI Distinc 376

386002036 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 343

386002037 RETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 340

386002038 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 355

386002039 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 364

386002040 MEENAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 341

386002041 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap PH CH

386002042 JAANVI Distinc 374

386002043 HARSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

386002044 MANSI RANI 1st Div 322

386002045 DEEKISHA SHARMA 1st Div 359

386002046 SHEETAL VERMA 1st Div 337

386002047 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 326

386002048 VISHAL SALOTRA Reap CH

386002049 BANDNA DEVI 1st Div 295

386002050 MIRDUAL SHARMA Reap PH

386002051 SONALI DEVI Reap CH

386002052 SONIKA SHARMA Reap PH BI

GHSS Kalakote860067

386003000 APURVA KHANNA Distinc 407

386003001 SUNEEL SINGH 2nd Div 262

386003002 AFSANA KOUSER 2nd Div 271

386003003 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 305

386003004 ASIF IQBAL Distinc 390

386003005 SAJAD ALI 1st Div 306

386003006 MOHD FAROOQ 1st Div 302

386003007 WAQAR AHMED 2nd Div 276

386003008 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 316

386003009 DANISH ASLAM 1st Div 325

386003010 HEENA AKHTER 2nd Div 266

386003011 POONAM KUMARI 1st Div 366

386003012 SAKSHI KIRAN 1st Div 317

386003013 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 293

386003014 GEETA DEVI 2nd Div 251

386003015 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 325

386003016 RAKHMAT JHAN Distinc 397

386003017 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 323

386003018 MOHD ABRAR Reap GN PO ES

386003019 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 342

386003020 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap GN PO

386003021 SOBIA AKHTER 3rd Div 230

386003022 NANDANI THAKUR 1st Div 305

386003023 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 261

386003024 ASHA MARYIAM 2nd Div 277

386003025 RAZIA KOUSSER 2nd Div 280

386003026 BHUMIKA SETHI Reap CH

386003027 NANDANI GUPTA 1st Div 301

386003028 MANCY Reap PH CH BI ES

386003029 NANDANI DEVI Distinc 374

386003030 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 326

386003031 RUPALI DEVI Reap GN

386003032 KASHISH SALYAL 1st Div 313

386003033 DAMINI RAWAT Reap CH BI ES

386003034 KAMNI RAWAT Reap GN CH BI

386003035 IRSA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 301

386003036 SHRUTEE SALMAT 1st Div 369

386003037 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 337

386003038 MANSI KOHLI Distinc 389

386003039 MAHROON NISA 1st Div 347

386003040 YASHASVEE Distinc 413

386003041 SANJANA THAKUR 1st Div 334

386003042 MANSI KANGHLA 1st Div 335

386003043 KASHISH SHARMA Reap GN CH BI

386003044 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 326

386003045 SAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

386003046 SHALLU SHARMA 1st Div 308

386003047 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 366

386003048 AFSANA KOUSER Reap GN

386003049 GEETU THAKUR 1st Div 312

386003050 SAKSHI Reap GN PH CH

386003051 ARJU SHARMA 1st Div 316

386003052 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 360

386003053 BANDHNA DEVI 2nd Div 290

386003054 NEHA DEVI Reap CH BI

386003055 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 316

386003056 SALEEMA KOUSER Reap GN CH

386003057 ANJLI DEVI Reap GN CH BI

386003058 BUMIKA Distinc 376

386003059 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 321

386003060 VISHALI THAKUR Distinc 375

386003061 DILBAG SINGH 1st Div 335

386003062 MOHAMMAD ALI Distinc 372

386003063 ISHANT SHARMA 1st Div 360

386003064 SAHIL SINGH Distinc 399

386003065 NIKHIL SHARMA Distinc 374

386003066 ATISH RAINA Reap CH

386003067 SATVENDER SINGH 1st Div 318

386003068 JAANU KUMAR 2nd Div 294

386003069 DANESH SINGH 1st Div 319

386003070 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 367

386003071 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 296

386003072 IRFAN AHMED Reap PH CH BI ES

386003073 UJJWAL DUTTA Reap GN PH CH

386003074 SOBIA MUGHAL 1st Div 325

386003075 KASHISH 1st Div 333

386003076 ROMI THAKUR Reap CH

386003077 ZIA AHMED 2nd Div 265:RT  74

386003078 BHAWNA THAKUR Reap GN

386003079 RAFAKET ALI Reap PH CH

386003080 BUMIKA BHARDWAJ Reap CH

386003081 BUMIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 285

386003082 MEENAKSHI KUMARI2nd Div 276

386003083 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 293

386003084 VINISH MUGHAL 2nd Div 272

386003085 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 300

386003086 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 305

386003087 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 374

386003088 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap CH

386003089 ANSHU DUTTA Reap GN PH BI

GHSS Girls Kalsian Rajouri860063

386004000 BIVESH KUMAR 1st Div 306

386004001 AMIT SYAL Distinc 461

386004002 PRINCE 1st Div 323

386004003 ASHISH 1st Div 321

386004004 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 292

386004005 KARAN THAKUR 1st Div 310

386004006 MADHVI SHARMA Distinc 460

386004007 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 426

386004008 MONIKA Distinc 420

386004009 ANJALI CHOUDHARYDistinc 378

386004010 MUSKAAN 1st Div 334
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386004011 MANJLI DEVI 1st Div 338

386004012 AFSANA KOSSER 1st Div 357

386004013 MOHD ARFAN Distinc 384

386004014 MOHD SHABIR 1st Div 309

386004015 YAQOOB HUSSAIN 1st Div 341

386004016 BANDANA KUMARI Reap GG PO

386004017 KULJEET Reap ED

386004018 SAJAN SAMYAL Reap ED

386004019 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 264

386004020 DAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 243

386004021 PANKEJ Reap PO

386004022 SANJANA 2nd Div 293

386004023 SAGAR CHOUDHARY2nd Div 253

386004024 ANKUSH Reap GN HN GG PO

386004025 ABI CHOUDHARY Reap GG PO PD

386004026 AKASH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 247

386004027 SHUB SINGH Reap PO

386004028 AKSHIT 2nd Div 293

386004029 AKHIL SINGH Reap GG PO

386004030 MOHD RAIZ 1st Div 316

386004031 RASHI DEVI Distinc 389

386004032 SUHANI 1st Div 334

386004033 BAVNA CHOUDHARY1st Div 347

386004034 SAPNA CHOUDHARYDistinc 387

386004035 JANVI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

386004036 SMILEY 1st Div 334

386004037 ISHU DEVI Reap PH CH

386004038 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 332

386004039 PREITY CHOUDHARYReap CH

386004040 KIRAN BALA Reap PH

386004041 SONY CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH BI

386004042 MUSKAAN DEVI Reap PH CH BI

386004043 SMEKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH

386004044 AJEET SINGH Distinc 463

386004045 ABINASH Distinc 433

386004046 MANJEET SINGH Distinc 383

386004047 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 306

386004048 SANGAM 1st Div 319

386004049 SHUBNATER Reap PH PD

386004050 RAJIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 316

386004051 AKASH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 285

386004052 SHAHZEB RAZA 2nd Div 286

386004053 KARAN CHOUDHARYReap GN PH CH BI

386004054 KRISH CHOUDHARY Distinc 423

386004055 AKASH CHOUDHARYDistinc 401

386004056 KARTIK CHOUHAN 1st Div 358

386004057 AMAL SINGH Distinc 387

386004058 ANIKET 1st Div 364

386004059 SAMEER 1st Div 295

386004060 RITIK CHOUDHARY Distinc 379

386004061 SEDHANT SHARMA 1st Div 357

386004062 GURPREET KOUR Reap PH CH

386004063 ROHANI Reap PH CH BI

Shri Guru Gangdev Ji Model HSS Dandesar
Nowshera

860085

386005000 PEHU HEER Reap HN ED PO PD

386005001 MANIK SHARMA Reap HN ED PO PD

386005002 SANIA SHARMA Distinc 455

Govt Model Higher Secondary school
Lambari Sunderbani

860089

386005003 SONIKA SHARMA Distinc 474

386005004 HAMANI Distinc 455

386005005 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 394

386005006 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 396

386005007 RIMPY SHARMA Distinc 379

386005008 VARUN SHARMA Distinc 461

386005009 VIPUL KHAJURIA 1st Div 368

386005010 SAHIL CHASYAL Distinc 377

386005011 JANGHEER MUMTAZ Distinc 413

386005012 IMRAN KHURSHID Reap GN AY EO CS

386005013 RABIA KOSER Distinc 445

386005014 PINKY DEVI Distinc 393

386005015 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 389

386005016 SAFINA KOUSAR Reap EO PD

386005017 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 271

386005018 SAIRA KOUSER Reap GN EO

386005019 ROSHNI CHANDAN 1st Div 306

386005020 POONAM VERMA 1st Div 335

386005021 SHAZIA JABEEN 1st Div 314

386005022 SUHANI 1st Div 295

386005023 KIRTY DEVI 1st Div 328

386005024 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 378

386005025 ASIA BIBI Reap EO ED

386005026 SABBYA KOSER Reap EO

386005027 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 365

386005028 PRATHAM SHARMA 1st Div 354

386005029 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 258

386005030 VISHU SHARMA 1st Div 356

386005031 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 289

386005032 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap EO ED

386005033 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 312

386005034 VANSH SUDAN Reap GN EO

386005035 KHUSHNIDA Reap EO ED

386005036 KUSHAL SYAL Reap HN MH ED

386005037 NITISH CHOUDHARY Reap GN EO

386005038 JASWANT SINGH Reap EO

386005039 SONAKSHI DEVI Reap EO

386005040 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 295

386005041 PAYAL SHARMA 2nd Div 290

386005042 LAKITA KUMARI Reap EO

386005043 KHALDA KOUSER Reap EO

386005044 POONAM DEVI Reap EO

386005045 NAGIT NAZ Reap GN EO ED

386005046 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 430

386005047 PALAK HEER Distinc 398

386005048 TRISHA DEVI Distinc 394

386005049 ROMYIA KOUSER 1st Div 347

386005050 MEHTAB AZMI 1st Div 361

386005051 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 354

386005052 VISHAKA Reap PH CH

386005053 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 372

386005054 RIFET NAZ Reap PH

386005055 RABIA KOSSER 1st Div 365

386005056 DIYA SHARMA 1st Div 367

386005057 RADHIKA SHARMA Reap PH

386005058 TAHIRA KOSAR 1st Div 303

386005059 PREETI SHARMA Reap PH CH

386005060 HEMANI CHANDAN Reap PH

386005061 KUSHAL SHARMA Distinc 421

386005062 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 336

386005063 ANSHIV SHARMA 1st Div 351

386005064 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap PH BI

386005065 TARIQ AZIZ Distinc 379

386005066 PRABJOT SINGH 1st Div 344

386005067 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 315

386005068 AYAAN SHARMA Reap PH

386005069 HARISH RAINA 1st Div 366

386005070 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap PH CH

386005071 ANUJ SHARMA 1st Div 339

386005072 ANMOL SHARMA Reap PH

386005073 GORAV KUMAR 1st Div 354

386005074 RONAK SUDAN 1st Div 339

386005075 IMRAN FARID Reap PH BI

386005076 HARISH KHAJURIA Distinc 393
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386005077 SAMAR SHARMA Distinc 429

386005078 UDHAY SHARMA 1st Div 297

386005079 ISHAN SHARMA 1st Div 338

386005080 SAMIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 368

386005081 PALAK SHARMA Reap PH CH CS

GHSS Laroka860037

386006000 SAIMA KOUSER Reap GN ED PO AV

386006001 MALVI CHOUDHARY Reap HN ED

386006002 SONIA DEVI Reap HN IV

386006003 SANJEET KOUR Reap GN HN AV

386006004 SOHANI DEVI Failed

386006005 MUSRAT NAZ Reap GN UD ED

386006006 SAIMA KOUSAR 1st Div 307

386006007 SHAJIA KOSSER 2nd Div 272

386006008 NAHIDA KOSSER Reap GN UD ED

386006009 ROZIA KOSSAR Reap GN HN

386006010 FARZANA KOSSER 2nd Div 269

386006011 SAPNA LANGEH 1st Div 299

386006012 KRITI DEVI Reap GN HN ED

386006013 ASFA ROZIA 2nd Div 294

386006014 RUKSANA KOSSER Reap GN

386006015 ASKA KOSSER Reap GN UD

386006016 ASMA ANJUM 2nd Div 271

386006017 FARZANA KOSSER Reap UD ED IV

386006018 OMER FAROOQ Reap UD AV

386006019 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 319

386006020 UDHAY CHOUDHARY2nd Div 287

386006021 MOHD ASED 2nd Div 250

386006022 SHANTANO Reap GN HN

386006023 SURJEET KUMAR Reap HN AV

386006024 NEETAN KUMAR 2nd Div 285

386006025 MOHD SHOKAT Reap GN ED PO AV

386006026 BALAL AHMED Reap GN UD ED AV

386006027 MOHD JAVID Reap GN

386006028 MOHD TAJ Reap GN ED

386006029 YASSAR MAHMOOD Reap UD ED PO AV

386006030 TARIQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 248

386006031 WAJID MEHMOOD 1st Div 311

386006032 SAJID ALI 1st Div 322

386006033 ASIF ALI Reap GN ED

386006034 MOHD SAJED Reap GN ED

386006035 TANVEER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 264

386006036 MUSTAQEEM 1st Div 339

386006037 ASHISH 2nd Div 278

386006038 MOHD SHOAIB Reap UD ED

386006039 SAJJAD ALI 2nd Div 275

386006040 ABDUL HAMID 2nd Div 262

386006041 SAJID MEHMOOD Reap GN ED

386006042 BILAL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

386006043 MOHD TARIQ Reap GN

386006044 ARJUN CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN

386006045 TAHIRA KOSSER 1st Div 348

386006046 RADHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 288

386006047 SANJALI 2nd Div 294

386006048 HIMAKSHI Reap PH

386006049 TAYOUBA KOSSER 2nd Div 286

386006050 MOBIN NAZ 1st Div 305

386006051 SAIQA RUBEEN 1st Div 366

386006052 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 300

386006053 RASEELA TABBSAM 1st Div 312

386006054 SONIA CHOUDHARY Reap PH

386006055 MOHD HAROON 1st Div 299

386006056 ANISH GANGAL Distinc 382

386006057 WAQAR AHMED 1st Div 298

386006058 ANIES CHOUDHARY 1st Div 307

386006059 MOHD SHAFAYAT 2nd Div 281

386006060 SARFRAZ AHMED 2nd Div 291

386006061 WAHID AHMED 2nd Div 274

386006062 MOHD ASIF Reap CH

386006063 TAHIR HANIF 1st Div 319

386006064 RISHAV SHARMA 1st Div 327

386007000 MOHD ALFAZ Reap GN

386007001 ABHI CHOUDHARY Reap HN AV

386007002 MOHD WARIS Reap GN ED AV

386007003 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN UD ED PO

GHSS Moghla860060

386007004 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 296

386007005 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 258

386007006 BANDANA DEVI 2nd Div 256

386007007 NANCY DEVI 2nd Div 265

386007008 RASHI RAJPUT 2nd Div 286

386007009 NANCY DUTTA 2nd Div 282

386007010 RUKHSANA BEGUM 2nd Div 256

386007011 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 275

386007012 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 272

386007013 GUDIE DEVI 2nd Div 268

386007014 MANVI DUTTA 2nd Div 284

386007015 NANCY DEVI 2nd Div 292

386007016 SHURUTI DEVI 2nd Div 286

386007017 SAFINA AKHTER 2nd Div 243

386007018 MAMTA SHARMA Reap ES

386007019 AKRITI SHARMA Reap HN

386007020 NUSRAT BANO 1st Div 295

386007021 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 340

386007022 ISRAR ALI 2nd Div 257

386007023 SHAHZAD AHMED 2nd Div 291

386007024 MOHD ALYAS 2nd Div 255

386007025 MOHD MUSHTAQ Reap ES

386007026 KARTIK SHARMA Reap HN ES

386007027 ARFAN NADEEM Reap GN ES

386007028 MOHD ASHRAF Reap HN ES

386007029 IRFAKAT HUSSAIN Reap GN UD ED ES

386007030 KUSHDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 270

386007031 MANJEET THAKUR 2nd Div 272

386007032 RAJINDER SINGH 2nd Div 286

386007033 SHAH NAWAZ Reap GN UD PO ES

386007034 MUKESH KUMAR Reap HN

386007035 DARSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 256

386007036 VISHAL SINGH 2nd Div 259

386007037 UMAT RASOOL 2nd Div 281

386007038 MOHD MUKHTAIR 2nd Div 235

386007039 MOHD WAJID Reap ES

386007040 ISHFAQ AHMED 2nd Div 243

386007041 DEEPAKSHI Reap ES

386007042 SANIA BAKSHI Reap PO ES

386007043 NAHIMA KOSER Reap GN

386007044 SHAZIA BEGUM 2nd Div 257

386007045 SANJANA MAHALLA Reap HN

386007046 NITESH SHARMA 2nd Div 277

386007047 MOHD RASHAD Reap UD ES

386007048 SHAHIDA KOSSER Reap GN UD ED ES

386007049 SOURAV SHARMA Reap GN

386007050 GURMEET SINGH 2nd Div 258

386007051 SAIMA KOSAR 2nd Div 273

386007052 SONIA DEVI Reap HN

386007053 MALIKA SHARMA Reap HN

386007054 PINKY DEVI 1st Div 346

386007055 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 311

386007056 SHIVAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 385

386007057 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 323

386007058 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 290
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386007059 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 318

386007060 VANDANA DEVI 2nd Div 283

386007061 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 307

386007062 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 302

386007063 PREETY DEVI Reap PH CH MH

386007064 DIKSHA DUTTA 1st Div 317

386007065 VISHAL SHARMA 2nd Div 278

386007066 RITIK SINGH 2nd Div 286

386007067 MICKAL MAHLA Reap GN PH CH

386007068 SHOKET ALI Reap CH ES

386007069 GOLKI THAKUR 1st Div 314

386007070 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 310

386007071 CHAKSHU SHARMA Reap GN CH

386007072 BOPINDER SINGH Reap GN RT

386007073 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 301

386007074 SOURIV SINGH Reap CH

386007075 KUNDAN LAL 2nd Div 285

386007076 SACHIN SHARMA Reap PH CH

386007077 MOHIT SHARMA Reap CH

GHSS Boys Nowshera860062

386008000 NAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 336

386008001 KRISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 296

386008002 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 352

386008003 AKASH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 280

386008004 ARJUN SHARMA 2nd Div 269

386008005 KARANVIR - SINGH 1st Div 307

386008006 KRISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 349

386008007 PANKASH 1st Div 342

386008008 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 308

386008009 SONAM CHANDAN Reap BI

386008010 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 310

386008011 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 317

386008012 SHOBIT SHARMA 1st Div 297

386008013 RAGHUNANDAN 1st Div 329

386008014 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 355

386008015 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 293

386008016 KANIK KUMAR 1st Div 331

386008017 HARPREET SINGH 1st Div 316

386008018 NIGAM KUMAR 1st Div 324

386008019 RAGHAV 1st Div 349

386008020 KUNAL CHANDAN 1st Div 368

386008021 LUCKY SHARMA 2nd Div 283

386008022 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 353

386008023 SHIV BAKSHI Reap PH CH MH

386008024 RANVIR CHANDAN 1st Div 313

386008025 BACHITTER SINGH Reap PH CH BI

386008026 HARSH BHARDWAJ 1st Div 306

386008027 KARTIK Reap BI

386008028 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 285

386008029 SACHIN 2nd Div 272

New National Public School Ward No6
Nowshera Rajouri

860080

386008030 VANSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 314

386008031 KARTIK SINGH Distinc 376

386008032 SAURABH KUMAR Distinc 438

386008033 SHIVSHANT 1st Div 358

386008034 TARVINDER SINGH Reap PD

386008035 NAWAZ KARIM 1st Div 325

386008036 KAMALJEET 2nd Div 290

386008037 MANIK BHARDWAJ 1st Div 333

386008038 KARAN CHOUDHARY1st Div 310

386008039 KARTIK 2nd Div 276

386008040 RAVI CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 289

386008041 SAKSHAM HEER 1st Div 303

386008042 TRIVENI SINGH 1st Div 309

386008043 SUJAL GUPTA Distinc 479

386008044 ANIRUDH SHARMA 1st Div 356

386008045 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 317

386008046 AKSHAN Distinc 424

386008047 RACHIT VERMA Distinc 414

386008048 ADHI SINGH 1st Div 361

386008049 UJJWAL SHARMA Distinc 376

386008050 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 399

386008051 GURDIT SINGH Distinc 389

386008052 MANDEEP SINGH Distinc 400

386008053 NITISH METHA 1st Div 355

386008054 AKHIL CHOUDHARY Distinc 445

386008055 KIRTAN 1st Div 352

386008056 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 369

386008057 MOHD ISHFAQ 1st Div 345

386008058 KRISH SOOD 1st Div 323

386008059 TAHRAN 1st Div 329

386008060 SPARASH Distinc 433

386008061 DHAMANVIR SINGH Distinc 428

386008062 ABISHEK SINGH Distinc 407

386008063 HARSHPREET SINGHDistinc 394

386008064 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 375

386008065 PUSPINDER 1st Div 347

386008066 RAJVANSH 1st Div 342

386008067 SHAMSHER SINGH 1st Div 307

386008068 RAJAN SINGH 1st Div 357

386008069 SACHIN 1st Div 326

386008070 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 304

386008071 PUNIT HEER 2nd Div 279

386008072 JAIVEER SINGH 1st Div 335

386008073 ASEEM 1st Div 354

386008074 ADTIYA SHARMA Distinc 381

386008075 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 325

386008076 ANKIT SOOD 2nd Div 289
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386008077 NITTAN KUMAR 1st Div 315

386008078 JASWINDER SINGH Distinc 430

386008079 SAKSHAM BHARGAV1st Div 357

386008080 ANIRUDH 1st Div 356

386008081 DHEERAJ SUDAN Distinc 405

386008082 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 380

386008083 SOHAIL KHAN 2nd Div 292

386008084 CHARANJEET SINGH1st Div 347

386008085 ANIKET Distinc 402

386008086 NITESH SINGH 1st Div 336

386008087 HARSHPAL SINGH 1st Div 368

386008088 SIDHANT SHARMA 1st Div 304

386008089 ARSLAN KHAN 1st Div 321

386008090 RAGHUNANDAN 1st Div 346

386008091 IQBAL SINGH 1st Div 326

386008092 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 319

386008093 ROHAN GANGAL Distinc 393

386008094 VASU CHOUDHARY 1st Div 334

386008095 HAROON ABBAS 1st Div 325

386008096 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 335

386008097 TAMISH KUMAR Reap ES

386008098 RAZAQ ALI Reap BI PD

386008099 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 342

386008100 WASEEM ILLAHI 1st Div 314

GHSS Boys Nowshera860062

386009000 ANAND SHARMA Distinc 469

386009001 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 338

386009002 SHREY BAKSHI Distinc 382

386009003 KOSHAL 1st Div 369
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386009004 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 355

386009005 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 354

386009006 AKSHAY SHARMA Distinc 402

386009007 DEEPAK 1st Div 332

386009008 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 313

386009009 AKASH CHOUDHARY1st Div 338

386009010 BILAL AHMED 3rd Div 225

386009011 AYUSH VERMA 2nd Div 250

386009012 LAQUIT AHMED 2nd Div 277

386009013 KARTIK MANJOTRA 2nd Div 253

386009014 LOVISH SHARMA 2nd Div 290

386009015 BANU CHOUDHARY 1st Div 299

386009016 AVINISH BHARDWAJ Reap HN PO

386009017 ABHI KUMAR 2nd Div 293

386009018 JASPREET SINGH 2nd Div 271

386009019 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 284

386009020 VANSH TORA 2nd Div 236

386009021 RAMAN SINGH 2nd Div 294

386009022 BARUN KUMAR Reap PO

386009023 PULKIT GUPTA 2nd Div 282

386009024 MUZAFFAR ALI 2nd Div 251

386009025 MOHAMMAD RAFI 2nd Div 288

386009026 AMAN SHARMA 2nd Div 290

386009027 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 319

386009028 KANHAIYA MAINI 2nd Div 294

386009029 AMANJOT SINGH 2nd Div 254

386009030 KISHNA BHASIN Reap GN

386009031 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 259

386009032 JATIN SUDAN Reap GN ED PO

386009033 VESHESH KUMAR Reap HN ED HY

386009034 MOHD ABBHAS Reap GN HN

386009035 MOHD ASIF Reap PO

386009036 YUG BHASIN 2nd Div 244

386009037 ABINASH Reap HN PD

386009038 MANIK SHARMA 2nd Div 281

386009039 ANKUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

386009040 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 257

386009041 VINAYAT HASHIM 1st Div 297

386009042 SATNAM SINGH 2nd Div 268

386009043 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 271

386009044 HERSH PREET 1st Div 302

386009045 HARMEEK SINGH Reap PH BI

386009046 SAHIR RANDHAWA 1st Div 326

386009047 HARMANPREET 1st Div 303

386009048 KARANVEER SINGH 1st Div 315

386009049 KUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 260

386009050 LOVISH VERMA 2nd Div 291

386009051 KRISH VERMA 1st Div 345

386009052 MOHIT SINGH Reap BI

386009053 SAHIL CHANDAN 1st Div 302

386009054 SHOAIB AKHTER 1st Div 304

386009055 NITESH KUMAR 2nd Div 290

386009056 RAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 299

386009057 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 297

386009058 LEYQAT ALI 1st Div 348

386009059 MOHD YASIR 2nd Div 271

386009060 SHAHID MIRZA Distinc 407

386009061 HARJEET SINGH 1st Div 339

386009062 ASHISH 1st Div 302

386009063 MOHD AMJID 2nd Div 293

386009064 BHUPINDER SINGH 2nd Div 294

386009065 ARUN CHOUDHARY Distinc 370

386009066 MANIK KAPOOR 1st Div 305

386009067 AMIT SINGH 2nd Div 293

386009068 SHARAZ AHMED Reap CH BI

New National Public School Ward No6
Nowshera Rajouri

860080

386009069 DANISH 1st Div 315

386009070 NITTIN KESAR 1st Div 318

386009071 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 304

386009072 GAGANJIT SINGH 2nd Div 287

386009073 JATINDER PAL 1st Div 369

386009074 HARBHAJAN SINGH Distinc 375

386009075 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 342

386009076 ATHARAB Distinc 392

386009077 ABHAY PRATAP 1st Div 351

386009078 SHAHIB 1st Div 317

386009079 KRISHNA CHIB 2nd Div 290

386009080 MOHD SOHAIL 2nd Div 248

386009081 ARYIAN 2nd Div 271

386009082 VINAY KUMAR 2nd Div 268

386009083 SHER SINGH 2nd Div 272

386009084 RAHAT MAHAJAN Distinc 375
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386009085 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 436

386009086 KRISH SAYAL Distinc 484

386009087 HARPREET SINGH 2nd Div 288

386009088 KARAN CHOUDHARY1st Div 314

386009089 VANIT CHOUDHARY Distinc 387

386009090 PARBAL SHARMA Reap PO

386009091 AKSHAT SHARMA 1st Div 323

386009092 KRISHNA SHARMA 1st Div 341

386009093 DANISH TUFAIL Distinc 453

386009094 GANESH KUMAR 1st Div 324

386009095 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 320

386009096 SHAID IMRAN 1st Div 321

386009097 TARANVIR SINGH 1st Div 342

386009098 MOHD TOUHEED 1st Div 327

386009099 SHOIB AHMED 1st Div 349

386009100 SUBRAT KANGWAL Distinc 393

386009101 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 393

386009102 MANVINDER SINGH Distinc 425

386009103 RASHID MEHMOOD Reap GG

386009104 HARPREET SINGH Distinc 384

GHSS Girls Nowshera860064

386010000 YASMEEN AKHTER Failed

386010001 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Distinc 439

386010002 DALJEET KOUR 1st Div 311

386010003 DEEPAKSHI SYAL 1st Div 361

386010004 VERSHA Distinc 376

386010005 KAMNI SUDAN 1st Div 354

386010006 HARSHU Distinc 410

386010007 PRABJOT KOUR Distinc 415

386010008 DIKSHA KUMARI Distinc 383

386010009 PARUL SAMBYAL 1st Div 366

386010010 KAJAL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 327

386010011 SUHANI BHARDWAJ 1st Div 331

386010012 DIVYANSHI DUTTA 1st Div 364

386010013 SAIKA SAHAR Distinc 395

386010014 RAZIA Distinc 385

386010015 NAVJOT KAUR 1st Div 341

386010016 MEHAK SAMYAL Distinc 391

386010017 AMEENA JOHN Distinc 408

386010018 RIDHIMA GUPTA 1st Div 334

386010019 HARSHPREET KOUR Distinc 375

386010020 TANU SHARMA Distinc 459

386010021 SIMRAN KUMARI Distinc 445

386010022 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 402

386010023 RAFIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 410

386010024 RUKSANA KOSSER Reap PH

386010025 RASLEEN KOUR 1st Div 358
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386010026 ASIA NAZ 1st Div 325

386010027 DAMINI CHOUDHARY1st Div 361

386010028 BUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 381

386010029 SANIA BHATTI 1st Div 338

386010030 ALIMA KOUSAR Failed

386010031 HANCY RAJPUT Reap PH CH

386010032 MEHAK CHANDAN 1st Div 347

386010033 RAMMA SHARMA 1st Div 305

386010034 SARIKA 2nd Div 275

386010035 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 318

386010036 PALAK JANDYAL Reap PH CH

386010037 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 314

386010038 SHRUTI CHANDAN 1st Div 345

386010039 NAZIA KOSSER 2nd Div 292

New National Public School Ward No6
Nowshera Rajouri

860080

386010040 NOVIKA SAWHNEY Distinc 403

386010041 SHIVANI Distinc 426

386010042 JANHVI VERMA Distinc 438

386010043 SAPNA CHOUDHARYDistinc 423

386010044 SIMRAN Distinc 380

386010045 SUPRIYA 1st Div 324

386010046 ERA GUPTA Distinc 437

386010047 ADITI TAGOTRA Distinc 408

386010048 GURASEES KOUR Distinc 425

386010049 PREETI RAJPUT Distinc 390

386010050 TAMANA ANJUM Distinc 437

386010051 PAYAL CHOUDHARY Distinc 474

386010052 SANIA SAMYAL Distinc 377

386010053 SHABNAM Distinc 397

386010054 HARLEEN KOUR Distinc 452

386010055 VISHALI Distinc 396

386010056 SUNALI Distinc 370

386010057 ANAMIKA Distinc 370

386010058 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH

386010059 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 365

386010060 MAVISH HUSSAIN Distinc 401

386010061 SANJIE DEVI 1st Div 363

386010062 RAGNI KESAR 1st Div 347

386010063 HASEENA KARIM 1st Div 325

386010064 HARPREET KOUR 1st Div 344

386010065 INDERPAL KOUR 1st Div 333

386010066 JANVI THAKUR 1st Div 337

386010067 RANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 328

386010068 AMISHA BHARDWAJ 1st Div 344

386010069 BHUMIKA SOOD Distinc 403

386010070 MANNAT SNAY 1st Div 342

386010071 SANDEEP KAUR 1st Div 358

386010072 JYOTIKA SHARMA Distinc 426
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386010073 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 443

386010074 URVASHI SHARMA Distinc 424

386010075 AKASHI SHARMA Distinc 408

386010076 SONIKA SHARMA Distinc 462

386010077 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 436

386010078 DAMNI SANEHI Distinc 422

386010079 VANSHIKA 1st Div 366

386010080 ARUSHI 1st Div 340

386010081 DIKSHA KESAR 1st Div 354

386010082 SANJANA 1st Div 354

386010083 SUKHVEER KOUR Distinc 396

386010084 PIYA SAYAL Distinc 394

386010085 SIMRAN Distinc 376

386010086 PALAK CHOUDHARY 1st Div 358

386010087 PRYANKA DEVI 1st Div 339

386010088 SURBJEET KOUR Distinc 405

386010089 HEMANI SINGH Distinc 398

386010090 SULTANA 1st Div 334

386010091 ASMA SHAFIQ 1st Div 315

386010092 HUMERA JAGUL 1st Div 346

New National Public School Ward No6
Nowshera Rajouri

860080

386010093 VERSHA 1st Div 297

386010094 HARJINDER KOUR Reap PH BI

GHSS Qila Darhal860046

386011000 HARMANJOT SINGH 1st Div 319

386011001 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 397

386011002 AMANJOT KOUR 1st Div 311

386011003 JASMEET KOUR 1st Div 302

386011004 MOHD SALEEM Reap GN ED

386011005 NASEEB AHMED 2nd Div 260

386011006 GURVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 278

386011007 KAJAL KOUR 2nd Div 273

386011008 RASMEET KOUR 1st Div 341

386011009 GURMEET KOUR 1st Div 334

386011010 KARAN SINGH Reap GN ED

386011011 KHALID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 256

386011012 KUNAL KUMAR 1st Div 336

386011013 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 320

386011014 VIKRAMJEET SINGH 2nd Div 294

386011015 JAPNAM SINGH 1st Div 318

386011016 GURDEV SINGH 1st Div 343

386011017 IQBAL SINGH 1st Div 348

386011018 JATINDER KOUR 1st Div 353

386011019 JAGMEET - SINGH 1st Div 302

386011020 GURSHINDER SINGH 1st Div 319

386011021 INDERJEET SINGH 2nd Div 288

386011022 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 340

386011023 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 303

386011024 JUGAL KISHOR 2nd Div 284

386011025 HARSHDEEP KOUR Distinc 381

386011026 NAVIA BHARDWAJ 1st Div 318

386011027 NAZMEEN KOSSER 2nd Div 277

386011028 TAIRA KOSSAR Reap PH CH

386011029 NUSRAT BI Reap GN PH CH

386011030 NAZARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

386011031 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 313

386011032 KRITISH KESSAR 2nd Div 274

386011033 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH BI

Govt Hr Sec School Androoth860103

386011034 PARVAIZ MASHRIF 2nd Div 278

386011035 MOHD SAJJAD 2nd Div 268

386011036 TAIBA TABASSAM 1st Div 320

386011037 MOHD QADEER 1st Div 307

386011038 TAHIRA KOUSER Reap GN

386011039 AZAD AHMED Reap PH CH

386011040 MUKHTAR ALI 1st Div 295

386011041 GHULAM MAHI UD Reap GN PH

386011042 MOBEEN AHMED 1st Div 301

386011043 ZAHIDA KOUSER 2nd Div 266

386011044 YASMEEN KOUSER Reap GN PH

386011045 TAZEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 287

386011046 MUJTABAH AHMED 1st Div 333

386011047 MEHREEN NISSA Reap PH

386011048 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 334

GHSS Seri860068

386012000 PRIYANKA SHARMA 1st Div 366
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386012001 AKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 340

386012002 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 375

386012003 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 308

386012004 NANDNI SHARMA 1st Div 368

386012005 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 337

386012006 ARTI MANHAS Reap HN

386012007 HEENA Reap GN EO

386012008 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 343

386012009 MANSI DEVI Reap GN

386012010 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 360

386012011 EKTA DEVI 2nd Div 283

386012012 SAPNA SHARMA Reap GN

386012013 MEHNAZ BHATTI 1st Div 351

386012014 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 357

386012015 VRINDA KUMARI 1st Div 312

386012016 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 355

386012017 KULZAM AKHTER 2nd Div 283

386012018 POOJA CHOUDHARYReap GN HN

386012019 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 340

386012020 ARCHANA GANDHI 1st Div 321

386012021 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 309

386012022 ASIYA FIRDOUS 1st Div 336

386012023 SUNALI DEVI 1st Div 309

386012024 RUBI DEVI Reap GN

386012025 SONALI DEVI Distinc 381

386012026 ANAMIKA GANDHI Reap HN

386012027 KULVEER SINGH 1st Div 316

386012028 SAGAR SHARMA 2nd Div 290

386012029 ANKIT SINGH 2nd Div 250

386012030 SIMRANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 271

386012031 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 259

386012032 HARISH KUMAR 1st Div 298

386012033 RAHUL KUMAR Reap GN HN

386012034 SUKHWINDER SINGH1st Div 316

386012035 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 295

386012036 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 317

386012037 RAHUL CHOUDHARY1st Div 316

386012038 ANAND MANHAS 2nd Div 281

386012039 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap GN HN

386012040 MOHD ASHRAF Reap HN

386012041 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 316

386012042 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 328

386012043 HARSH MANHAS 1st Div 305

386012044 AMAN KUMAR Reap GN HN

386012045 FIAZ AHMED Reap GN

386012046 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 368

386012047 KULVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 293

386012048 ANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 261

386012049 BARUN KAPOOR Reap GN HN

386012050 MOHD SHAFIQ Reap GN ED

386012051 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap GN HN

386012052 AAKASH KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

386012053 GOURAV KUMAR Reap GN

386012054 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 326

386012055 ROSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 284

386012056 SHABNUM ALIA Reap GN

386012057 ALTAF AHMED Reap GN HN

386012058 MOHD AFSAL Reap GN FL

386012059 CHAND KUMARI 1st Div 304

386012060 SHASTA KOSSER Distinc 377

386012061 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 299

386012062 ADITI SHARMA Reap GN

386012063 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 286

386012064 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 484

386012065 SAMIKSHA DEVI Distinc 408

386012066 MONIKA BHARDWAJ Distinc 435

386012067 RUDRAKSHI Distinc 427

386012068 KEERTI SHARMA Distinc 381

386012069 RAGHVI SHARMA Reap CH

386012070 DALJEET KOUR 1st Div 361

386012071 VANSHIKA 1st Div 320

386012072 RADHA SHARMA 2nd Div 286

386012073 SAKSHI 1st Div 303

386012074 MONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 311

386012075 DIKSHA SHARMA Reap PH CH

386012076 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 311

386012077 RITISH SANGWAL 1st Div 306

386012078 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 296

386012079 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 319

386012080 MANISH KUMAR Reap GN PH

386012081 RANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 270

386012082 PUYSH MANYAL Reap GN

386012083 PALVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 438

386012084 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 425

386012085 KHUSHI DEVI Distinc 391

386012086 TAMMANA SHARMA 1st Div 343

386012087 LAVISH SINGH Distinc 397

386012088 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 348

386012089 ANIKET SHARMA 1st Div 327

386012090 UTTAM SINGH Distinc 380

386012091 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 362

386012092 MANPREET SINGH Distinc 370

386012093 ARUSHI 1st Div 369

386012094 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 323

386012095 VANAMTOSH Reap CH

386012096 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 319

386012097 RADHIKA KUMARI Reap GN

Govt Higher Secondary School Sialsui
Kalakote
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386013000 RAKHI CHIB 1st Div 310

386013001 SONIKA 1st Div 305

386013002 DAMANI THAKUR 2nd Div 294

386013003 TANIA BAHU 1st Div 299

386013004 RUKSAR KOUSER Reap SO

386013005 HEMANI THAKUR Reap GN HN

386013006 PALVI CHIB Reap GN

386013007 TRANUM NAZ Reap ES

386013008 SHAIN KOUSER Reap GN UD ED AV

386013009 KAJAL KOUSER Reap GN

386013010 SANJNA DEVI Reap GN ED

386013011 SANJANA SHARMA Reap GN ED

386013012 BANAKSHI DEVI Reap GN

386013013 MISBAH ANJUM 2nd Div 282

386013014 MINAKSHI SHARMA 2nd Div 259

386013015 MASHU DEVI Reap GN HN ED

386013016 SHAHIZA KOUSSER Reap ES

386013017 MOHD SOHAIL Distinc 400

386013018 TAIMOOR HUSSAIN Distinc 390

386013019 SHAHBAZ AHMED Distinc 381

386013020 SHARAZ HUSSAIN 1st Div 321

386013021 VIKAS SINGH 1st Div 298

386013022 PUNEET SHARMA Reap ED

386013023 MOHD ASIF Reap GN SO ED

386013024 LAYAQUT ALI 1st Div 296

386013025 WAHID ALI 1st Div 314

386013026 MOHD SAFEER 1st Div 342

386013027 ABDUL WAHID Reap GN

386013028 GORAV SINGH 2nd Div 268

386013029 ANKIT SINGH 1st Div 305

386013030 TOSIF GHANI Reap GN SO ED ES

386013031 SURBHI SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

386013032 ROHIT SINGH Reap GN

386013033 MOHD BILAL 1st Div 314

386013034 MURTAZA 2nd Div 291
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386013035 SNEHA KUMARI Distinc 422

386013036 DUSHA SADHYAL Distinc 410

386013037 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 406

386013038 NAGINA KOUSER 1st Div 357

386013039 SHAGUFTA NAZ 1st Div 358

386013040 ANJANA 1st Div 356

386013041 VANSHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 349

386013042 MOHIBA TALIB 2nd Div 292

386013043 INSHA CHOWDHARY 1st Div 347

386013044 ASIMA KOUSER 1st Div 335

386013045 MAVISH SHAKEEL 2nd Div 292

386013046 SNEHA BARWAL 1st Div 317

386013047 MANSI CHIB 2nd Div 289

386013048 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 295

386013049 SANJANA DEVI Reap GN

386013050 LALITA RAJPUT Reap GN PH

386013051 ARCHANA SHARMA 2nd Div 291

386013052 TANZILA KOUSER Reap GN

386013053 SAIMA NARGES 2nd Div 270

386013054 VISHALI RAJPUT 2nd Div 284

386013055 RAFAQAT ALI 1st Div 337

386013056 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 314

386013057 DANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 291

386013058 BANSH SHARMA 1st Div 339

386013059 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 341

386013060 RAJAT SINGH 1st Div 300

386013061 RAMAN SINGH 2nd Div 291

386013062 ADITYA SINGH 2nd Div 270

386013063 ABID ALI 2nd Div 264

386013064 ANISH RAJA Reap GN PH

386013065 ISRAR AHMED 2nd Div 283

386013066 MOHD RASHAID Reap PH CH

386013067 OMESH SINGH Reap PH

386013068 AMIT SINGH Reap PH

386013069 AYUSH JALYAL Reap GN CH

386013070 AJAY SINGH 2nd Div 252

386013071 ALYAS HUSSAIN Reap GN PH

386013072 ROZIA KHANAM 1st Div 337

386013073 RABIA KHANAM 1st Div 329

386013074 MUBASSIR JAVED 1st Div 335

386013075 AMJID ALI 2nd Div 255

386013076 ZULKAR NAIN 2nd Div 275

386013077 SHEHNAZA Reap PH

386013078 SAJAN SINGH Failed

GHSS Girls Sunderbani860065

386014000 ANGEL RAJPUT Distinc 480

386014001 ANJU DEVI Distinc 482

386014002 RISHIKA GUPTA Distinc 484

386014003 SANVI SHARMA Distinc 470

386014004 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 473

386014005 MAHAK RAJPUT Distinc 459

386014006 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 419

386014007 VANSHIKA KUMARI Distinc 423

386014008 NEHARIKA THAKUR Distinc 457

386014009 VAIBHAVI VERMA Distinc 469

386014010 DIVYA DRISHTI Distinc 400

386014011 TANIKA VERMA Distinc 454

386014012 SABBDA BIBI Distinc 407

386014013 NEHARIKA 1st Div 369

386014014 AVANIKA VERMA Distinc 406

386014015 NANCY JAMWAL Distinc 410

386014016 TANU SHARMA Distinc 377

386014017 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 376

386014018 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 402

386014019 DIYA SHARMA Distinc 396

386014020 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 341

386014021 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 311

386014022 PALVI KUMARI 1st Div 299

386014023 SUPRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 291

386014024 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 454

386014025 AWANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 421

386014026 SANJANA RAINA Distinc 446

386014027 SANJNA SHARMA Distinc 391

386014028 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 374

386014029 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 348

386014030 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 404

386014031 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 327

386014032 ANURADHA 1st Div 334

386014033 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 332

386014034 ISHA SHARMA Reap CH BI

386014035 TAVNEET KOUR Distinc 426

386014036 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 405

386014037 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 340

386014038 SAKSHI RAJPUT Distinc 370

386014039 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 337

386014040 DIYA SHARMA 1st Div 354

386014041 ARUSHI DEVI Reap BI

386014042 SHIVANGI SHARMA 1st Div 338

386014043 NAVJOOT SINGH 1st Div 347

386014044 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 349

386014045 SAKSHI RAINA Reap CH BI

386014046 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 360

386014047 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 338

386014048 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 336

386014049 TANYA KHAJURIA 1st Div 320

386014050 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 318

386014051 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 317

386014052 SAIKA BEGUM 1st Div 312

386014053 MUNISHA SHARMA 1st Div 346

386014054 PUSHAP LATA 1st Div 314

386014055 BHARTI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

386014056 PALAK SHARMA Reap CH BI

386014057 KANIKSHA ANAND Distinc 451

386014058 VARTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 359

386014059 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 404

386014060 NIVRITI Distinc 427

386014061 SAANVI SHARMA Distinc 386

386014062 SUKRITI SHARMA Distinc 378

386014063 NANDANI DEVI 1st Div 311

386014064 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 428

386014065 SHIVANGI SHARMA Distinc 447

386014066 SHUBIYA Distinc 460

386014067 SHRUTI KHAJURIA Distinc 432

386014068 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 455

386014069 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 393

386014070 AKSHRA BHARTI Distinc 389

386014071 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 370

386014072 PRTIKSHA PIKHAN Distinc 385

386014073 ANISHKA SHARMA Distinc 376

386014074 KHUSHALI SHARMA 2nd Div 289

386014075 PRACHI CHADHA 2nd Div 261

386014076 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 424

386014077 SWATI RAINA 1st Div 362

386014078 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 329

386014079 SONALI SHARMA 2nd Div 283
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386014080 ANAMIKA KUMARI Distinc 453

386014081 KRITHIKA SHARMA Distinc 419

386014082 SHIVPRIYA SHARMA Distinc 424

386014083 SAMRITI SHARMA Distinc 464



( 283 )

386014084 SUNANDANI Distinc 408

386014085 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 389

386014086 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 417

386014087 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 383

386014088 ANGEL SHARMA Distinc 419

386014089 MADHVI Distinc 379

386014090 HARMAN KOUR Distinc 375

386014091 ASHWANI SHARMA 1st Div 306

386014092 RIMZIM SHARMA Distinc 416

386014093 GURJOT KOUR Distinc 393

386014094 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 413

386014095 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 450

386014096 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 397

386014097 MALTI SHARMA Distinc 425

386014098 AVNI SHARMA Distinc 425

386014099 BHUMIKA RAINA Distinc 379

Modern Education Research Public High
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386014100 JANU SHARMA 1st Div 352

386014101 RUPALI JAMWAL 1st Div 320

386014102 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 341

386014103 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 397

386014104 SUMAKSHI VERMA Distinc 446

386014105 SANJANA MANHAS Distinc 408

386014106 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 412

386014107 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 459

386014108 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 459

386014109 KASAK SHARMA Distinc 452

386014110 RUBINA DEVI Distinc 435

386014111 DEVANSHI SHARMA Distinc 404

386014112 KOMAL SHARMA Distinc 425

386014113 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 386

GHSS Girls Sunderbani860065

386015000 SANJANA DEVI Distinc 470

386015001 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 417

386015002 PALAK RAINA Distinc 439

386015003 TRISHA SHARMA Distinc 447

386015004 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 396

386015005 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 371

386015006 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 346

386015007 MAMTA SHARMA 1st Div 346

386015008 SOHANI DEVI 1st Div 326

386015009 DEVANSHI 1st Div 348

386015010 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 339

386015011 PALVI SHARMA Distinc 387

386015012 SAKSHI KUMARI 2nd Div 251

386015013 MANIKSHA SHARMA 2nd Div 289

386015014 SRISHTI Distinc 446

386015015 GARIMA KAPOOR Distinc 441

386015016 SUHANI SHARMA Distinc 397

386015017 AMISHA SHARMA Distinc 386

386015018 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 319

386015019 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 277

386015020 AAYUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 302

386015021 RITTU SHARMA Distinc 436

386015022 DAMINI SHARMA Distinc 443

386015023 ANJALI SHARMA 2nd Div 287

386015024 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 325

386015025 ROOPALI MAHAJAN Reap PO PD

386015026 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 300

386015027 SIMRAN DEVI Reap HN PO

386015028 MANSI KUMARI Distinc 379

386015029 PRIYA SHARMA Reap PO

386015030 VISHALI SHARMA 2nd Div 286

386015031 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 309

386015032 SAMRITI RAJPUT Distinc 481

386015033 SUNEHA SHARMA Distinc 416

386015034 TANISHA KUMARI Distinc 424

386015035 SUMEGHA GUPTA Distinc 425

386015036 PRIYAANI SHARMA Distinc 426

386015037 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 382

386015038 KOMAL KUMARI Distinc 418

386015039 SAMILY VERMA 1st Div 367

386015040 SHAZIA KOUSER Reap EO

386015041 NEHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 435

386015042 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 401

386015043 SANJANA 1st Div 332

386015044 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 336

386015045 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 386

386015046 PREETI KUMARI Reap PO

386015047 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 335

386015048 MUSKAAN AKTHAR 1st Div 296

386015049 JAI BHARTI 1st Div 338

386015050 MONIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 293

386015051 PALVEE DEVI 2nd Div 282

386015052 ANAMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 306

386015053 VANSHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 291

386015054 SUMEGA SHARMA 1st Div 312

386015055 PAYAL SHARMA 2nd Div 290

386015056 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 315

386015057 NANCY DEVI 1st Div 304

386015058 HARSIMRAN KOUR 2nd Div 282

386015059 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 316

386015060 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 380

386015061 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 331

386015062 NANDANI SHARMA 2nd Div 280

386015063 TANIYA SHARMA Reap PO

386015064 NANCY SHARMA 2nd Div 285

386015065 SONIA SHARMA 2nd Div 263

386015066 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 295

386015067 MAAHI SHARMA 2nd Div 280

386015068 TANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 260

386015069 SURBI SHARMA Reap PO

386015070 SUNALI DEVI 1st Div 361

386015071 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 344

386015072 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 372

386015073 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 315

386015074 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 354

386015075 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 343

386015076 CHANDANI SHARMA 1st Div 346

386015077 MEHAK BHATTI 1st Div 352

386015078 ISHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 347

386015079 MISBA KOSSER 2nd Div 294

386015080 SANJNA SHARMA Reap CH

386015081 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 328

386015082 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 403

386015083 KIRTI SHARMA Distinc 410

386015084 NEHARIKA GUPTA Distinc 428

386015085 ANUSHKA SHARMA Distinc 400

386015086 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 361

386015087 ARADHANA 1st Div 344

386015088 NIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 317

386015089 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 338

386015090 KAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 357

386015091 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 348

386015092 SONIKA SHARMA Reap PH

386015093 SUHANI VERMA 1st Div 343

386015094 AKSHRA 1st Div 332

386015095 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 307

386015096 PALAK PRASHAR 1st Div 301

386015097 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 351
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386015098 SIMRAN KOUR Reap ES

386015099 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 397

386015100 NAVJOT KOUR Distinc 395

386015101 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 432

386015102 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 434

386015103 MINERVA SARAF Distinc 428

386015104 SUNITI SHARMA Distinc 450

386015105 NIDHI SHARMA Distinc 474

Modern Education Research Public High
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386015106 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 386

386015107 SHIVANGI SHARMA Reap ED HY

386015108 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 321

386015109 HARSIMRAN KOUR 1st Div 332

386015110 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 423

386015111 SANCHI PANDOH Distinc 487

GHSS Boys Sunderbani860061

386016000 DANISH SHARMA Distinc 419

386016001 ANURAG SHARMA 1st Div 364

386016002 SWASTIK SUDAN 1st Div 313

386016003 ANKUSH DEV SINGH 1st Div 314

386016004 SHAURYA KHAJURIA1st Div 357

386016005 SUJAL SHARMA 1st Div 351

386016006 MANAV SHARMA 1st Div 312

386016007 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 314

386016008 ADITYA CHIB 1st Div 335

386016009 VIDANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 314

386016010 ABIKASH RAINA Reap PH

386016011 VISHWASDEEP 1st Div 318

386016012 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 342

386016013 DANISH BAJAL 1st Div 298

386016014 ADITYA SINGH 1st Div 296

386016015 SEERAJ AHMED Distinc 380

386016016 RICKY DUTTA 1st Div 324

386016017 SHIV KUMAR 1st Div 318

386016018 SURAJ SINGH Reap CH

386016019 RAGHUVANSH Distinc 391

386016020 SARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 356

386016021 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 328

386016022 MANIT SHARMA 2nd Div 274

386016023 ADITYA PURI 1st Div 348

386016024 AKASH SHARMA 2nd Div 291

386016025 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

386016026 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

386016027 ABHINAV SHARMA 2nd Div 288

386016028 KRISH KUMAR Reap PH CH

386016029 PARNEET SHARMA 1st Div 298

386016030 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 309

386016031 DALVIR SINGH Distinc 403

386016032 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 392

386016033 BUMESH PANDOH Distinc 407

386016034 VISHAV SHARMA Distinc 412

386016035 RAMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 401

386016036 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 328

386016037 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 397

386016038 ISHAN SINGH 1st Div 362

386016039 SIDHARTH SHARMA 1st Div 310

386016040 AYUSH SINGH 1st Div 323

386016041 VANSH VERMA 2nd Div 289

386016042 VANSH BALI Failed

386016043 SAJAN SHARMA Reap PH

386016044 ISHAN SHARMA Distinc 426

386016045 SHIVAM SHARMA Distinc 416

386016046 KUSHAB SHARMA Distinc 387

386016047 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 395

386016048 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 353

386016049 DHRUV SHARMA 1st Div 355

386016050 MOHD ARFAN Reap GN PH CH

386016051 SHIVAM KUMAR 1st Div 311

386016052 ABHIMANYU Distinc 387

386016053 VINAYAK SHARMA Distinc 386

386016054 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 347

386016055 ABHISHEK SHARMA 1st Div 308

386016056 BISHNU SHARMA 2nd Div 280

386016057 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 251

386016058 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap PH

386016059 PRATYUSH KUMAR Distinc 466

386016060 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 460

386016061 JANAM SINGH Distinc 374

386016062 SUMANT SUDAN Distinc 485

386016063 ATUL SHARMA Reap MH

386016064 SHIVAM SHARMA Reap MH

386016065 VANSH KESAR 2nd Div 257

386016066 KARTIK UPPAL Reap MH

386016067 AKSHAT KUMAR 1st Div 362

386016068 SAKSHAM KUMAR Distinc 394
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386016069 AKSHIT CHIB Distinc 375

386016070 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 373

386016071 AKSHAY SHARMA 1st Div 311

386016072 SHOBIT SHARMA 1st Div 341

386016073 TARUN VERMA Distinc 377

386016074 PARDEEK SHARMA 1st Div 325

386016075 MADHAV SUDAN Distinc 431

386016076 LOVISH SHARMA Distinc 434

386016077 MOHIT SINGH Distinc 409

386016078 PIYUSH RAINA Distinc 383

386016079 SHOBIT KUMAR Distinc 391

386016080 HARPREET SINGH Distinc 389

386016081 MAHESH MAHAJAN 1st Div 334

386016082 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 375

386016083 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 340

386016084 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 325

386016085 ANMOL SINGH Reap PH CH

386016086 DARMESH RAJ 2nd Div 290

386016087 RUDHAR NARAYAN 1st Div 357

386016088 KRISH GUPTA Distinc 377

386016089 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 297

386016090 KULVARUN KUMAR Distinc 374
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386016091 ANISH SHARMA Distinc 400

386016092 ASHISH DOGRA Distinc 412

386016093 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 462

386016094 MITHUN SINGH 1st Div 367

386016095 HARMANDEEP Distinc 415

386016096 KUNAL BAJOTRA 1st Div 362

GHSS Boys Sunderbani860061

386017000 SHOVIT SHARMA 1st Div 360

386017001 ARJUN KESAR Distinc 450

386017002 RIDHUVANSH SURI Distinc 409

386017003 RAKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 313

386017004 NIKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 271

386017005 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 324

386017006 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 326

386017007 DEERAJ SHARMA 2nd Div 282
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386017008 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 310

386017009 KARTIK SHARMA Reap GN PH

386017010 MOHD ASIF Reap GN CH

386017011 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 405

386017012 KASHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 286

386017013 ANSHU SHARMA Reap GN CH

386017014 REETAK SHARMA 1st Div 320

386017015 VIKRANT SHARMA 2nd Div 258

386017016 VANSH SHARMA Reap GN

386017017 PRASHANT SHARMA 2nd Div 273

386017018 SAHIL SHARMA Reap CH

386017019 MOHIT SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

386017020 ANSH SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

386017021 KARTICK SHARMA Reap GN PH ES

386017022 SUMMAR SHARMA 1st Div 311

386017023 SHOBIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

386017024 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 325

386017025 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 295

386017026 NITISH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

386017027 FOMISH DEV SINGH 1st Div 296

386017028 NAROTAM SINGH 1st Div 335

386017029 RAHUL SHARMA Reap GN

386017030 VANSH VERMA Distinc 407

386017031 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 376

386017032 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 430

386017033 AMIT SHARMA Reap MH

386017034 AKHIL VERMA Distinc 384

386017035 GOURAV SHARMA Reap MH

386017036 MANTHAN DOGRA 1st Div 342

386017037 KRISHNA KHAJURIA 1st Div 362

386017038 ANSHU SHARMA 1st Div 300

386017039 MOHD TAWISH ALI 1st Div 307

386017040 PUNIT RAINA 1st Div 325

386017041 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 356

386017042 PRINCE ACHARIYA Reap MH

386017043 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 302

386017044 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 302

386017045 SUSHANT SHARMA Reap PH MH

386017046 ROSHAN LAL Reap PH MH

386017047 RAJAN SHARMA 2nd Div 285

386017048 PIYUSH SHARMA Reap MH

386017049 ANSHUMAN Reap PH CH

386017050 VARUN BALDOTRA Reap MH

386017051 RANJEET SINGH Reap MH

386017052 KRISH SHARMA Reap PH MH

386017053 RAJU KUMAR 1st Div 340

386017054 LOVISH SHARMA 1st Div 309

386017055 AYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 274

386017056 AMULAY SHARMA Reap CH

386017057 PRANAV RAINA 1st Div 316

386017058 SUSHEEL KUMAR Reap GN PH

386017059 ABHINANDAN Reap PH CH MH ES

386017060 MADHAV SOLAN Reap PH CH

386017061 LOVISH KESAR Reap MH

386017062 ARJUN SHARMA Distinc 395

386017063 ADISH SHARMA Distinc 396

386017064 RITESH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH ES

386017065 GOURAV SHARMA Reap PH CH

386017066 SUT PARKASH Reap GN PH

386017067 RAVI KUMAR Reap MH
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386017068 VISHAV KESAR 1st Div 320

386017069 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 319

386017070 MANTHAN SHARMA Reap PH

386017071 NITIN PADHA 1st Div 322

386017072 ANIKATE SHARMA 1st Div 308

386017073 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 306

386017074 PUNEET SINGH 2nd Div 285

386017075 KANNAV SHARMA Reap GN PH CH PD

386017076 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 311

386017077 UDHAY SHARMA Distinc 422

386017078 SAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 324

386017079 HARSHDEV SINGH 1st Div 302

386017080 DAMAN SHARMA Reap PH MH

386017081 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 343

386017082 AVINASH SINGH Distinc 398

386017083 NITIN SHARMA Reap PH

386017084 NITIN SHARMA Reap CH

386017085 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap MH

386017086 SHIVANSH 1st Div 365

386017087 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 404

386017088 KARTHIK SHARMA Distinc 404

386017089 ABHISHANT 1st Div 358
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386017090 AMIT KUMAR MEHRADistinc 434

386017091 DEERAJ MEHRA Distinc 437

386017092 VISHAV PARTAP 1st Div 340

386017093 HARSHIT SHARMA Distinc 398

386017094 NITIN SHARMA 1st Div 365

386017095 ADARSH SHARMA 1st Div 338

GHSS Teryath860070

386018000 MEENAKSHI Distinc 431

386018001 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 439

386018002 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 295

386018003 VASHALI SHARMA 1st Div 302

386018004 PRACHI DEVI 1st Div 317

386018005 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 347

386018006 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 348

386018007 PAJAL SHARMA 1st Div 337

386018008 PALAVI DEVI 2nd Div 279

386018009 RADHA KUMARI Reap GN ED PO

386018010 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 287

386018011 NEELAM DEVI Reap ES

386018012 ARCHNA DEVI 1st Div 327

386018013 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 353

386018014 SOBHAGI SHARMA 1st Div 353

386018015 SAPNA SHARMA Distinc 421

386018016 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 399

386018017 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 300

386018018 SONIA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

386018019 ISHA SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

386018020 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 284

386018021 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 316

386018022 ANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

386018023 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 344

386018024 SARFRAZ AHMED 1st Div 298

386018025 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 271

386018026 ATUL VERMA 2nd Div 268

386018027 SACHIN SHARMA Reap ES

386018028 AGAR SINGH Reap GN HN ED PO

386018029 RAHUL SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

386018030 SONU SINGH Reap GN ES

386018031 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 247

386018032 SAFINA BEGUM 2nd Div 276

386018033 DILSHAD BEGUM 2nd Div 283

386018034 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 273

386018035 SOHANI DEVI Reap ED PO

386018036 SEEMA DEVI Reap GN ES

386018037 VISHALI SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

386018038 MOHD KHALID Failed
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386018039 ABHAY PARTAP Reap GN

386018040 JASBIR SINGH Failed

386018041 USHA DEVI 2nd Div 290

386018042 VISHALI SHARMA Reap HN

386018043 PALVI DEVI Reap ES

386018044 HARTHIK SHARMA Reap HN ED IV

386018045 SARTAJ AHMED Reap GN ED ES

386018046 RAMAN SHARMA Reap ED

386018047 ROHIT SHARMA Reap ES

386018048 ANUB SHARMA Reap GN HN ES

386018049 SUNIL DATT 2nd Div 278

386018050 KIRNA DEVI Reap GN

386018051 DIKSHA KUMARI Reap HN PO

386018052 SHIVALLI DEVI Reap HN

386018053 MONIKA DEVI Reap ES

386018054 BANTI SHARMA 2nd Div 277

386018055 JANGIR AHMED 1st Div 356

386018056 ZAHIR AHMED Distinc 381

386018057 NITISH UTTAM Distinc 412

386018058 MOHIT SHARMA Distinc 370

386018059 MOHD SOHAIL 1st Div 358

386018060 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 328

386018061 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 295

386018062 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 360

386018063 RITAK SHARMA Distinc 390

386018064 BHANU SHARMA Distinc 392

386018065 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 334

386018066 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 311

386018067 NITISH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

386018068 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 309

386018069 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap CH BI

386018070 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 434

386018071 SUKSHI KANT 1st Div 364

386018072 SYMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 356

386018073 NEELAM SHARMA Reap PH CH

386018074 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 307

386018075 TASVEER KHATOON 1st Div 299

386018076 YASMEEN AKHTER Reap CH BI

386018077 SURINDER SINGH Reap BI

386018078 PRINCE SHARMA 1st Div 308

386018079 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 311

Govt Hr Sec School Udhan860102

386018080 KAJOL DEVI Reap HN ES:HE  78

386018081 NASAR ALI 2nd Div 288:AV  84

Govt Hr Sec School Narla860106

386018082 MOHD RAFIQ Reap UD ED PO

386018083 PRITI DEVI 2nd Div 283

386018084 BINDU DEVI Reap ED ES

GHSS Channi Prat Sunderbani860019

386019000 NITIKA SHARMA Distinc 475

386019001 PREETIKA SHARMA Distinc 466

386019002 IRAM NAZ Reap ES

386019003 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 447

386019004 NIDHI KUMARI Distinc 389

386019005 ANJAM BIBI 1st Div 335

386019006 HEENA NAZ 1st Div 330

386019007 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 375

386019008 NEELAKSHI Distinc 451

386019009 SAMREEN SHABIR 1st Div 348

386019010 KARAN SIHGH Distinc 392

386019011 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 321

386019012 KANAYIA SHARMA Distinc 431

386019013 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 308

386019014 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 335

386019015 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 336

386019016 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 331

386019017 ABHINAV RAINA 1st Div 362

386019018 SHUBAM RAINA 1st Div 300

386019019 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 295

386019020 MOHD WASIF 1st Div 306

386019021 RUKSAR BHATTI 1st Div 322

386019022 ASIYA MARYAM 1st Div 361

386019023 SHURUTI SHARMA 1st Div 336

386019024 RUKSANA NAZ 1st Div 334

386019025 SAMIYA HAMID 1st Div 352

386019026 SAMIA KOUSAR 2nd Div 285

386019027 SAFIA BHATTI 1st Div 317

386019028 RISHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 326

386019029 KASHISH SHARMA 2nd Div 292

386019030 KRISH SINGH 1st Div 296

386019031 ABISHAKE UPPAL 1st Div 363

386019032 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 310

386019033 AZAIR HUSSAIN Distinc 374

386019034 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 314

386019035 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 387

386019036 ZAHEER ABBAS 2nd Div 267

386019037 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap PH CH

386019038 UJJAVAL SHARMA 1st Div 308

386019039 VANSH KHARGOTRA2nd Div 293

386019040 GORAV RAINA Reap PH CH

386019041 SURAJ SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

386019042 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 282

386019043 DEEP SHIKHA Reap PH CH

386019044 KARTIK KUMAR Reap CH BI

386019045 ISHTAQ AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

GHSS Kalakote860067

386020000 PRANCHI VERMA 1st Div 344

386020001 MEHAK BARI 1st Div 332

386020002 SAKSHI JASYAL 1st Div 359

386020003 TUSHALI DEVI 1st Div 319

386020004 SONIKA DEVI Reap GN PH

386020005 KRITY THAKUR Reap PH

386020006 ANAMIKA KUMARI Reap PH

386020007 RAJAN SINGH Reap GN CH BI ES

386020008 RITIK SHARMA 2nd Div 253

386020009 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 358

386020010 ARFAN KHAN Reap CH ES

386020011 MAHROOF HUSSAIN Failed

386020012 RASHID ALI Reap PH ES

386020013 AFTAB ALI Reap PH

386020014 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 271

386020015 IMRAN AHMED Distinc 436

386020016 SAJAN SINGH Reap PH ES

386020017 TARUN RAINA Distinc 398

386020018 SUBANSH RAINA Distinc 396

386020019 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 363

386020020 RAHOUAL KUMAR 1st Div 301

386020021 SHOKIT ALI Reap GN PH CH

GHSS Soulki860069

386020022 NISAR AHMED 2nd Div 264

386020023 IMTAIZ HUSSAIN Reap GG

386020024 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 348

386020025 RAYAZ AHAMED 1st Div 322

386020026 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap GG

386020027 MANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 298

386020028 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 291

386020029 LIAQUAT ALI Reap GN
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386020030 JAZAV SHAH Reap GN GG

386020031 MOHD SHABAZ 2nd Div 276

386020032 HEENA KOSAR 1st Div 295

386020033 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

386020034 RAKIA BIBI 2nd Div 273

386020035 SANJANA THAKUR Distinc 468

386020036 SAFEERA BANO Reap GN PD

386020037 YASMIN AKHTER 1st Div 338

386020038 RUKSHI BEGUM Reap GN GG

386020039 HAFFSA NAYEEM Failed

386020040 MARYAM NAZ 1st Div 302

386020041 ASMA RAHMAN Reap GN UD

386020042 TABASSAM BI Reap GN GG PD

386020043 RIYA BAZAL 1st Div 304

386020044 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 296

386020045 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 299

386020046 PRIYA SHARMA Reap EO

386020047 SUJATA DEVI Reap GN HN GG

386020048 SONAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 388

386020049 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 363

386020050 DIKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 358

386020051 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN GG

386020052 DHEERAJ SHARMA Reap PD

386020053 MOHD FASAL 1st Div 332

386020054 KHAN MOHD 2nd Div 267

386020055 KARTIK KUMAR Reap EO ES

386020056 SUHANI SHARMA Reap HN PD

386020057 IQAB JAVID Reap GN UD

386020058 VANDNA Reap PO HE

386020059 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 381

386020060 TASLEEM AKHTER Reap GN UD

386020061 RUKSANA KOSER 2nd Div 275

386020062 SAIDA KOSAR Reap GG PO

386020063 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN GG

386020064 PAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 280

386020065 SANCHIT SINGH Distinc 391

386020066 PERVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 306

386020067 ADITYA RAINA 1st Div 296

386020068 SUNEEL SHARMA 1st Div 330

386020069 RAJAN SINGH 1st Div 336

386020070 ABHINANDAN 1st Div 333

386020071 TARUNVEER SINGH Reap BI

386020072 PUSHKAR SHARMA 2nd Div 284

386020073 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 318

386020074 MESHA KUMARI Distinc 383

386020075 AZIZ UN NISA Distinc 370

386020076 HARESH PADHA 1st Div 368

386020077 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 361

386020078 RITESH SINGH 1st Div 320

386020079 NITISH SHARMA Distinc 373

386020080 MEHAR ALI Distinc 385

386020081 SMARTI BHARDWAJ 1st Div 343

386020082 NEHA 1st Div 326

386020083 NISHA SHARMA Distinc 396

386020084 SHABNAM KAZMI 1st Div 304

386020085 NAGINA KOSSAR 2nd Div 287

386020086 ROZIA KOSER 1st Div 300

386020087 ROZIA BIBI Reap BI

386020088 RAFIA KOSSER 2nd Div 258

386020089 MOHD RIZWAN Distinc 382

386020090 MADHU BALA Distinc 387

386020091 RAZVI JAVID Absent

386020092 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 305

GHSS Girls Nowshera860064

386021000 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 282

386021001 SAIEQA KOUSER Reap ED PO

386021002 SONALI RAJPUT 2nd Div 249

386021003 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 418

386021004 MANSI DEVI Distinc 426

386021005 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 341

386021006 TANIA THAKUR 2nd Div 272

386021007 VINAKSHI RAJPUT 1st Div 319

386021008 SAIMA TABSUM 2nd Div 283

386021009 SANIA CHOUDHARY Reap EO

386021010 SHIVALI 1st Div 319

386021011 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Distinc 380

386021012 HARLEEN KOUR 1st Div 366

386021013 VASHNAVI SHARMA Distinc 406

386021014 AMANPREET KOUR 1st Div 304

386021015 VAISHALI DEVI Distinc 436

386021016 MONIKA BHARDWAJ Distinc 374

386021017 SHAVANI 1st Div 322

386021018 NANDANI SHARMA 1st Div 341

386021019 ANJALI KUMARI Distinc 372

386021020 DINAKSHI DEVI Reap ES

386021021 PALVI CHOUDHARY Reap PO ES

386021022 SHUBPREET KOUR Distinc 440

386021023 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 326

386021024 RAIKA IQBAL 1st Div 318

386021025 SIMRAN KOUR Reap ES

386021026 SHALLU 1st Div 313

386021027 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 392

386021028 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 405

386021029 ABNEET KOUR Distinc 421

386021030 PREETI SHARMA Distinc 441

386021031 SUKHVINDER KOUR Distinc 429

386021032 HARVINDER KOUR 2nd Div 267

386021033 MUSARAT NAAZ Reap HN EO

386021034 MANSI HEER 1st Div 358

386021035 PAYAL DEVI Reap ES

386021036 SIMRAN SYAL 1st Div 343

386021037 IRAM MANHAS Distinc 440

386021038 AMBIKA SHARMA 1st Div 354

386021039 HARSHDEEP KOUR 1st Div 360

386021040 PALAK BHAGAT Distinc 378

386021041 HARDEEP KOUR 2nd Div 269

386021042 AFIA KOUSER Distinc 403

386021043 SUNEHA Distinc 372

386021044 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 356

386021045 HARPREET KOUR 2nd Div 279

386021046 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 301

386021047 NIRJALLA DEVI 2nd Div 284

386021048 ROHANI GUPTA Distinc 457

386021049 VANSHIKA 1st Div 323

386021050 MANSI THAKUR 2nd Div 283

386021051 GHAZALA NAZ 1st Div 359

386021052 FOZIA KOSER 1st Div 369

386021053 PALAK HEER 2nd Div 264

386021054 BINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 363

386021055 KASHISH KUMARI 1st Div 308

386021056 PRIYANKA 1st Div 367

386021057 IFRA TABASSAM Distinc 383

386021058 IRAM KOSER Distinc 372

386021059 GURPREET KOUR Reap GN HN

386021060 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

386021061 NAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 356

386021062 SANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 430

386021063 SUNALI SHARMA Distinc 427

386021064 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 325

386021065 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 296

386021066 VANSHIKA KAPOOR 1st Div 360

386021067 SIMRAN KAPOOR Distinc 454

386021068 KRITIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 260
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386021069 ARADHANA 1st Div 321

386021070 SEETA SALOTRI Distinc 396

386021071 DHAMANI 1st Div 369

386021072 HEENA KOUSER 1st Div 343

386021073 RAMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 410

386021074 RUKHSANA KOUSER2nd Div 275

386021075 SUNAKSHI Reap ES

386021076 DIKSHA KUMARI 2nd Div 254

386021077 MANSI DUTTA Reap GN ED PD

386021078 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 313

386021079 MANSI HEER 2nd Div 289

386021080 ANSHIKA KUMARI 2nd Div 273

386021081 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 317

386021082 SANA FATHIMA 2nd Div 269

New National Public School Ward No6
Nowshera Rajouri

860080

386021083 KASHISH Distinc 398

386021084 SHAGUN GUPTA Distinc 373

386021085 HARDEEP KAUR Distinc 374

386021086 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 480

386021087 NAMARTA KASHAP 1st Div 365

386021088 KOMAL DEVI Distinc 383

386021089 SOHANI VERMA 1st Div 340

386021090 TANU 1st Div 327

Third Millenium Public High School Nowshera860086

386021091 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 476

386021092 KASHISH Distinc 465

386021093 RIDHI SHARMA Distinc 489

386021094 ESHU BALA Distinc 424

386021095 HARMEET KOUR Distinc 467

386021096 MANYATA SUDAN Distinc 487

386021097 SHAFALI PARASHARDistinc 465

386021098 PALAK SAYAL Distinc 434

386021099 DIVYA KUMARI Distinc 437

386021100 SIMRAN NAZISH Distinc 398

386021101 KUSHI HARNAL Distinc 415

386021102 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Reap GG PD

386021103 ASFA SHAKOOR 1st Div 352

GHSS Boys Sunderbani860061

386022000 AARUSH DEV Distinc 491

386022001 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 475

386022002 ABISHEK SINGH Distinc 470

386022003 RAGHAV SHARMA Distinc 375

386022004 DHRUB SHARMA Distinc 416

386022005 ARPIT KUMAR Distinc 420

386022006 ANEET SHARMA Distinc 421

386022007 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 382

386022008 NAMAN GUPTA Distinc 408

386022009 RAJAT SHARMA Distinc 399

386022010 AMISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 296

386022011 RASHID ALI 2nd Div 287

386022012 NITTIN SHARMA 1st Div 299

386022013 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 364

386022014 KARTIK SHARMA Reap HN ED

386022015 ABHIMANYU 1st Div 299

386022016 KESHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 274

386022017 RAJNISH KUMAR 1st Div 307

386022018 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 292

386022019 DHEERAJ VERMA 2nd Div 290

386022020 DISHANT SHARMA 2nd Div 272

386022021 ARNAV SHARMA 2nd Div 261

386022022 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

386022023 AMAN SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

386022024 MOHIT KUMAR Reap HN HY

386022025 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 251

386022026 ASHIQ ALI Reap ED ES

386022027 ABHI SHARMA 1st Div 322

386022028 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 310

386022029 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 279

386022030 ARUN KALOTRA 2nd Div 255

386022031 LOVISH CHIB 2nd Div 244

386022032 VISHAL SHARMA Reap ED PD

386022033 ANISH SHARMA 2nd Div 236

386022034 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 253

386022035 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 297

386022036 VANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 273

386022037 SHOBIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

386022038 HIMANSHU MEHRA Reap EO PO ES

386022039 SANGAM SHARMA 2nd Div 286

386022040 SAHIL Reap EO PO PD

386022041 VIKRANT SHARMA Reap ED HY PO

386022042 SAHIL RAINA 2nd Div 239

386022043 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap EO MH

386022044 ARYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 269

386022045 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap ED

386022046 KRISH SHARMA Reap ED

386022047 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 252

386022048 SHUBAM KANT Reap ED PD

386022049 KHUSHAB VERMA 1st Div 327

386022050 PRASHANT DAYAL 2nd Div 274

386022051 MOHD TAHIR Reap HN ED PD

386022052 ANSHU KUMAR Reap HN ED ES

386022053 SOURAV SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

386022054 VANEET SALHOTRA Reap GN HN HY PD

386022055 YOGANT SUDAN Reap GN ED PO PD

386022056 NITISH SHARMA Reap GN EO ED

386022057 SAKSHAM ABROL 2nd Div 257

386022058 ARJUN SHARMA Failed

386022059 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 256

386022060 NITISH KUMAR 2nd Div 288

386022061 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 297

386022062 MANIK SHARMA Reap GN ST

386022063 RAMAN UTTAM 1st Div 299

386022064 SOURAV KUMAR Reap HN ED

386022065 ANKESH KUMAR Reap ED

386022066 VINAY SHARMA Reap ES

386022067 ABHIJEET MEHRA Reap GN HN ED PD

386022068 NITISH SHARMA Reap CH

Harsh Niketan Higher Secondary School
Sunderbani Rajouri

860071

386022069 ABIKASH BUSHAN 2nd Div 285

386022070 HARSHDEEP SINGH Distinc 383

386022071 SHIV BALI 1st Div 340

386022072 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 332

Modern Education Research Public High
School Hardu Malana Chowki Choura

860098

386022073 ARYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 278

386022074 AYUSH CHANDAN 1st Div 306

GHSS Teryath860070

386023000 RAJANI DEVI 2nd Div 282

386023001 SHABINA KOUSER Reap PO

386023002 PREETI DEVI Reap GN HN ED

386023003 SONALI DEVI 2nd Div 254

386023004 SWARESHA DEVI Reap PO

386023005 KAJAL SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

386023006 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 314

386023007 TANVI DEVI Reap PO

386023008 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 244
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386023009 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 300

386023010 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 355

386023011 NANCY SHARMA 2nd Div 285

386023012 MANJU DEVI 2nd Div 240

386023013 SHALU DEVI Reap HN PO ES

386023014 TANIYA SHARMA Reap GN ES

386023015 HARSHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 360

386023016 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 345

386023017 KAJAL SHARMA Reap HN PO

386023018 SHIVOM SHARMA Reap EO ED

386023019 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 245

386023020 NITAN SHARMA Reap GN HN IV

386023021 ATUL SHARMA Reap PO

386023022 VANSH SHARMA Reap HN ED PO ES

386023023 SACHIN SHARMA Reap EO ES

386023024 AMIT SINGH Reap ED IV

386023025 SACHIN KUMAR Reap ED PO

386023026 RUBY SHARMA 2nd Div 250

386023027 KAJAL SHARMA 2nd Div 275

386023028 NANCY DEVI Reap ED PO

386023029 PRIYA VERMA 2nd Div 273

386023030 RAJANI DEVI Reap ES

386023031 SOURAV SHARMA Reap ED PO

386023032 NISHA KUMARI Reap HN PO ES

386023033 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 273

386023034 KHUSHBOO Failed

386023035 RIYA DEVI Reap ED ES

386023036 KHUSHI RAJPUT Reap ED ES

386023037 AJAY KUMAR Reap IV

386023038 ARUN SHARMA Reap HN ED PO ES

386023039 ABDUL RAHIM NAZ Reap ED ES

386023040 MOHD YOUNIS Reap ED PO ES

386023041 FESSAL IQBAL Reap UD ED ES

386023042 TARUN SINGH Reap HN ED ES

386023043 RACHNA DEVI Reap IV

386023044 MANISHA DEVI Reap ES

386023045 DEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 244

386023046 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 260

386023047 RAJEEV SHARMA Reap HN IV

386023048 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 420

386023049 ARJUN KUMAR Distinc 425

386023050 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 342

386023051 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap PH CH

386023052 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 314

386023053 SACHIN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI IV

386023054 SADAM HUSSAIN Failed

386023055 ROHAN KUMAR Reap PH CH IV

386023056 AJAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

386023057 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 361

386023058 HARSHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

386023059 BHUMIKA KOHLI 1st Div 295

386023060 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 310

386023061 KAMARJEET 1st Div 323

386023062 PARUL SHARMA 1st Div 350

386023063 AFREEN UL 1st Div 365

386023064 SARIESH RAFI 1st Div 330

386023065 SHAZIA KOSAR 1st Div 327

386023066 SHALLU SHARMA 1st Div 351

386023067 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 352

386023068 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 335

386023069 SANJANA SHARMA 1st Div 333

386023070 ANAMIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 358

386023071 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 317

386023072 SOHANI SHARMA Reap PH CH

386023073 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 322

386023074 NAZINA AKHTER 2nd Div 287

386023075 SONIA THAKUR 1st Div 349

386023076 RAVI KUMAR 2nd Div 289

386023077 TARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI IV

386023078 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

386023079 AMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH

Govt Hr Sec School Udhan860102

386023080 NAZIA KOUSER Reap ED ES:HE  58

386023081 MOHD ASIEF Reap PH CH

Govt Hr Sec School Narla860106

386023082 AQSAR ALI Reap UD ED PO ES

386023083 MOHD AASID Reap ED PO ES

Adarsh Vidya Peeth HSS WNo 1 Samba900002

390000000 SANIA SHARMA 1st Div 361

390000001 DIVYANSHI Distinc 466

390000002 KULJEET KOUR Distinc 484

390000003 JANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 435

390000004 GURKIRAT KOUR 1st Div 359

390000005 PALAK CHOUDHARY Absent

390000006 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 356

390000007 BINDU DEVI Distinc 374

390000008 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 315

390000009 DEEPIKA VERMA 1st Div 311

390000010 TANU RAJGOTRA Distinc 425

390000011 KOMAL BHAGAT Distinc 381

390000012 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 312

390000013 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 315

390000014 RAHIKA SAMBYAL Reap HN SO

390000015 RITIKA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 304

390000016 GOKUL SHARMA Distinc 371

390000017 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 394

390000018 ABDUL REHMAN 1st Div 335

390000019 SAMEER BHAGAT 2nd Div 290

390000020 HARMANPREET 2nd Div 287

390000021 RANDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 316

390000022 VISHANT SINGH Distinc 377

390000023 SURESH KUMAR 2nd Div 286

390000024 RISHAV SHARMA Reap GG PO

390000025 DHRUV KUMAR 2nd Div 246

390000026 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 256

390000027 KESHAV BASOTRA 2nd Div 278

390000028 GOURAV BADGAL 2nd Div 292

390000029 ISHAN MISRA Reap PO

390000030 SHRIYA Reap HN SO ED

390000031 VIDHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 436

390000032 JASMINE KOUR Distinc 437

390000033 NIHARIKA Distinc 391

390000034 AMRIT KAUR Distinc 420

390000035 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 419

390000036 PARTEET Distinc 401

390000037 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 352

390000038 CHAHAT THAKUR 1st Div 356

390000039 SHARYA BANDRAL Distinc 416

390000040 HEM LATA Distinc 426

390000041 SHRUTI 1st Div 366

390000042 NIHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 319

390000043 NEHARIKA RAJPUT Distinc 426

390000044 NEHA Distinc 448

390000045 RISHU 1st Div 327

390000046 SUMIKSHA DEVI Distinc 377

390000047 POOJA SHARMA 1st Div 337

390000048 MANSI MISHRA Distinc 396

390000049 SHABI CHARAK 1st Div 357

390000050 SARIKA KATTAL Absent

390000051 OSHMI BANDRAL Distinc 375
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390000052 TANU DEVI Distinc 416

390000053 VISHALI SINGH Distinc 377

390000054 KIRNA DEVI Distinc 399

390000055 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 318

390000056 RITIKA LALOTRA 1st Div 319

390000057 KULWANT SINGH Distinc 416

390000058 AAYUSH ABROL 1st Div 368

390000059 AKSHIT BADGAL Distinc 433

390000060 RAJVEER SINGH 1st Div 315

390000061 SHIVAIN MISHRA Distinc 455

390000062 SHAURYA SAMBYAL Distinc 434

390000063 AJAY GUPTA Distinc 436

390000064 RUDRA PRATAP Distinc 423

390000065 BHAVIN GARG Distinc 424

390000066 VISHESH PAGOTRA Distinc 400

390000067 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 295

390000068 ATUL SHARMA 1st Div 297

390000069 BANSH BHARDWAJ Distinc 383

390000070 VISHAL 1st Div 320

390000071 JATIN SHARMA Reap PH MH

390000072 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 342

390000073 VIBESH BHAU Distinc 398

390000074 UDHAYVEER SINGH Distinc 393

390000075 VANSH BADGAL 1st Div 335

390000076 LOVEDEEP SINGH 1st Div 341

390000077 SOURAV BADYAL 1st Div 346

390000078 ANIKET SHARMA Reap MH

390000079 VANSH VARDHAN Reap MH

390000080 VYDAANT SAMBYAL 1st Div 321

390000081 AMAN SINGH Reap MH

390000082 UDHAY SAMBYAL 2nd Div 291

390000083 SHIVAM KUMAR 1st Div 299

390000084 PARI MAGOTRA 1st Div 367

390000085 CHAITANYA 1st Div 327

390000086 ANKITA KOHLI Reap PH CH

390000087 KASHISH KATAL 1st Div 318

390000088 NEELAKSHI 1st Div 297

390000089 DHAMINI RANI 1st Div 307

390000090 AARUSHI SAMBYAL 1st Div 332

390000091 KARTIK RAMOTRA 2nd Div 288

390000092 VANSH TEJI 2nd Div 293

390000093 KRISH SAMBYAL Reap CH MH

Govt Model HSSGirls Samba900033

390000094 SHAVANI 1st Div 296

390000095 JANVI PADWAL 1st Div 340

390000096 SUHANI DOGRA 1st Div 360

390000097 BANSHIKA VERMA 1st Div 357

390000098 MAHI MEHRA 1st Div 341

390000099 SHUBLI CHANDWAL Reap ED

390000100 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 370

390000101 RADHIKA 1st Div 318

390000102 MEETA KUMARI 1st Div 295

390000103 ANU DEVI 1st Div 306

390000104 MAMTA DEVI Reap ED

390000105 RISHU DEVI Reap ED

390000106 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 360

390000107 NINDIA KATAL Distinc 436

390000108 RADHIKA CHARAK Reap HN ED

390000109 JASBIR KOUR Reap ED PO

390000110 BANDHNA DEVI 1st Div 297

390000111 UMANG SAMBYAL 1st Div 305

390000112 RAJNI DEVI Reap HN ED

390000113 SUNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 260

390000114 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 327

390000115 JIYA DEVI 1st Div 336

390000116 ANKITA DEVI Reap GN ED

390000117 NANDHNI SHARMA Distinc 466

390000118 MISS PRIYANKA Distinc 380

390000119 BHAWANI SAMBYAL 1st Div 360

390000120 KOMAL SANGWAL Distinc 429

390000121 GOURI Distinc 412

390000122 ARAGAVI VERMA Distinc 435

390000123 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 324

390000124 RADHIKA RANI 1st Div 308

390000125 VANSHIKA Distinc 413

390000126 CHAAHAT DEVI Distinc 418

390000127 KHUSHI LAKHOTRA Distinc 371

390000128 ANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 326

390000129 RUHI KATAL 1st Div 352

390000130 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 331

390000131 PALAK MANNI 1st Div 343

390000132 TAMANA 1st Div 319

390000133 SHEETAL KUMARI Distinc 371

390000134 SAVITA ANGURAL 1st Div 307

390000135 DEEPIKA KUMARI Distinc 392

390000136 SNEHA RAINA 1st Div 318

390000137 KIRANA DEVI 1st Div 295

390000138 MALVI KATAL Distinc 408

390000139 NEERAJA DEVI 1st Div 315

390000140 SUHANI DEVI Reap PH BI

390000141 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 306

390000142 SUHANA ABROL 1st Div 345

390000143 MANNAT DEVI 1st Div 303

Bal Shiksha Kender  Higher Secondary
School Railway Station Samba

900005

390001000 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 315

390001001 SOHANI DEVI 1st Div 327

390001002 NANCY CHOUDHARYReap GN HN SO ED

390001003 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 316

390001004 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap SO

390001005 ABISHEKH Reap HN SO ED

390001006 KUNAL THAPPA Reap GN SO

390001007 ARUN KUMAR Reap SO

390001008 CHANDAN VERMA Reap HN SO PD

390001009 BABLI SINGH 1st Div 315

390001010 SHIVANI RAJPUT Reap PH CH MH

390001011 PAYAL KUMARI 1st Div 346

390001012 BHUMIKA THAPPA Reap CH MH

390001013 MUSKAN 1st Div 328

390001014 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 356

390001015 VANISH KUMAR Reap CH MH

390001016 TARUN SINGH Reap CH MH

390001017 HARISH KUMAR Reap CH MH

390001018 JAY R SHARMA Reap CH MH

390001019 VANSH CHOUDHARYReap CH MH

390001020 NITAN KUMAR Reap CH MH

390001021 SUMIT CHOUDHARY Reap CH MH PD

390001022 RUPASH KUMAR Reap GN CH MH

390001023 VISHAISH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

390001024 CHANDAN KASHEV Reap CH MH

390001025 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

390001026 ANSHU KUMAR Reap CH MH

390001027 KRISH SHARMA Reap CH MH

Govt Model HSSGirls Samba900033

390001028 RHYTHM SAMBYAL 1st Div 357

390001029 GARIMA BHARTI 1st Div 328

390001030 KHUSHALI RASOTRAReap EO ED PO

390001031 KANSHITA Distinc 415

390001032 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 388

390001033 SAKSHI Distinc 382

390001034 HIRESH KUMARI Reap EO
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390001035 VASUNDRA SINGH 1st Div 320

390001036 KHUSHI DEVI Reap EO

390001037 RAGINI 1st Div 361

390001038 DIKSHA Reap MH

390001039 RUBBY MANGOTRA Distinc 386

390001040 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 298

390001041 VANSHIKA Distinc 388

390001042 RAHI MAJOTRA Reap EO CS

390001043 TANIA BADGAL Reap PO

390001044 LAXAMI DEVI 2nd Div 294

390001045 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 283

390001046 EKTA 2nd Div 286

390001047 TANISHA SLATHIA Reap PO

390001048 JYOTI BUDH 2nd Div 288

390001049 PALAK 1st Div 329

390001050 SAPNA DEVI Reap HN PD

390001051 PARACHI DEVI 2nd Div 246

390001052 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 305

390001053 PAJAL DEVI Reap HN

390001054 KAJAL 1st Div 315

390001055 KHUSHI SINGH Distinc 446

390001056 SAMIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 277

390001057 ANCHAL KUMARI Reap PO

390001058 MISS RAKHI Reap HN ED PO

390001059 ASHIMA DOGRA 1st Div 347

390001060 SOHANI PAGOTRA Reap HN PO

390001061 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 318

390001062 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 362

390001063 SUNIANA DEVI Reap HN

390001064 PAMIKA DEVI 1st Div 337

390001065 NITIKA VERMA Distinc 382

390001066 NISHA Reap PO

390001067 DAVU 2nd Div 288

390001068 HEENA KOHLI 1st Div 346

390001069 PALAK BHARTI 1st Div 303

390001070 NANU PANOTRA Distinc 396

390001071 NIDHIYA NANDAN Distinc 405

390001072 RAFEENA BIBI 1st Div 322

390001073 JIYA KUMARI Distinc 381

390001074 MEHAK SAMBYAL 2nd Div 263

390001075 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 369

390001076 ANSHU THAKYAL Distinc 379

390001077 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 430

390001078 ASHA 1st Div 296

390001079 MANISHA KUMARI 1st Div 297

390001080 MUSKAN Distinc 396

390001081 ROFIA BIBI 2nd Div 291

390001082 MAHIMA PANGOTRA 1st Div 307

390001083 GANGA DEVI Reap PO PD

390001084 PAYAL BHAGAT Reap GN HN ST

390001085 SUHANI SAMBYAL Distinc 379

390001086 TANIA BADYAL 1st Div 344

390001087 NARIMAN BADGAL Distinc 410

390001088 SOHANI KOHLI 1st Div 359

390001089 PRIYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 367

390001090 RIYA DEVI Distinc 379

390001091 SUHANI LAMBA Reap MH

390001092 SHRANAYA 1st Div 350

390001093 GHARIMA Reap MH

390001094 SHWETA Distinc 385

390001095 VIDHIKA 1st Div 350

390001096 AMBICA RANI Reap MH

390001097 UDHITA SINGH Reap MH

390001098 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 324

390001099 SHAKSHI 1st Div 348

390001100 NANDNI KUMARI Reap PH MH

390001101 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 340

390001102 BANSHU DEVI 1st Div 339

390001103 REDHUM BAMOTRA Reap CH MH

390001104 KANCHAN DEVI Distinc 396

390001105 BHUMIKA SAMBYAL Reap MH

390001106 ANJALI DEVI Reap CH MH

390001107 RITIKA BADYAL Distinc 413

390001108 SOLONI 1st Div 369

390001109 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 398

390001110 RIDHI SHARMA Distinc 399

390001111 MUSKAN Reap MH

Kushan Public HSS WNo 1 Samba900038

390001112 VITATSA Reap CH

390001113 MAMTA 1st Div 368

390001114 SANSKRITI 1st Div 369

390001115 PALVI THAPA Distinc 458

390001116 SANDHYA DEVI 1st Div 368

390001117 VANSH BHARGHAV Distinc 379

390001118 PRIYANSHU Distinc 381

390001119 PREEHU CHAGDAL Distinc 401

390001120 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 391

390001121 SAYAM SINGH Distinc 409

390001122 VIKAS RAJPUT 1st Div 324

390001123 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 389

390001124 HIMANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 368

390001125 TANISH CHANOTRA 1st Div 359

390001126 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 452

390001127 SANJEEV BHAGAT Reap CH MH

390001128 BHAWANI SINGH 1st Div 338

390001129 MOHIT SINGH 1st Div 359

390001130 REHAN MALIK Distinc 374

390001131 BANSH SHARMA Distinc 403

390001132 DIVANSH SHARMA Distinc 447

390001133 VIMAL BANOTARA 1st Div 296

390001134 DEEPAK Reap MH

390001135 GRASHIKA DEVI Reap MH

Govt Model HSSGirls Samba900033

390001136 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 284

Govt Higher Secondary School Bainglar
Samba

900010

390002000 MOHD HANIF Failed

390002001 ROHIT SINGH Reap GN EO MH ED

390002002 SHIVA Reap EO ED ES

390002003 MANNU KUMAR Reap GN HN EO ED

390002004 MINAKSHI DEVI Distinc 381

390002005 KASHISH BHAGAT Reap EO ES

390002006 MANSI DEVI 2nd Div 278

390002007 MANISHA DEVI Reap EO ED

390002008 KAJAL DOGRA 1st Div 337

390002009 FARMAN MOHD Reap GN EO PO

390002010 DIKSHANT KUMAR Reap HN PO

390002011 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap PO ES

390002012 ROSHAN DEEN Reap PO ES

390002013 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap GN PO ES

390002014 RAMAN Reap PO ES

390002015 BASHARAT ALI 1st Div 337

390002016 JATTIN SHARMA 2nd Div 276

390002017 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 310

390002018 ANAMIKA KUMARI Reap PO ES

390002019 PREETI DEVI Reap GN PO ES

390002020 NEHA CHOUDHARY Reap PO

390002021 NITIKA DOGRA Reap PO

390002022 SOLVE BANDHAN Failed

390002023 ANAMIKA 1st Div 356

390002024 NASEEMA AKHTER Reap GN PO ES
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390002025 SANDHYA DEVI Failed

390002026 PALAK DEVI Reap GN ED PO ES

390002027 NEHA DEVI Reap GN PO ES

390002028 TOFAL Reap GN HN ED PO

390002029 JHANVI DEVI Reap PO

390002030 PRINCE PANDIT Reap HN PO ES

390002031 VISHESH SHARMA Reap ED PO

390002032 SUHANI ATTRI Reap PH CH BI ES

390002033 NEHA BADGAL 1st Div 298

390002034 MOHD USMAN Reap CH MH

390002035 NEHA DEVI Reap PH

390002036 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 298

390002037 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 308

390002038 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 313

390002039 AMRITA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

390002040 ARTI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI ES

390002041 GANESH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

390002042 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH CH

390002043 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI ES

390002044 MOHIT KUMAR Failed

390002045 VIKRANT SHARMA Reap PH CH BI ES

390002046 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH MH

390002047 JATIN KUMAR Reap MH

390002048 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH CH MH ES

390002049 MANDEEP SINGH Reap PH MH

390002050 RAHIL SINGH Failed

390002051 ROHIT ATTRI Failed

Shishu Niketan Higher Secondary School
Samba

900054

390002052 ARTI Distinc 448

390002053 VARINDA 1st Div 352

390002054 BUMIKA BADGAL Distinc 372

390002055 LAKSHIT BADYAL Distinc 438

390002056 ANKISH KUMAR Reap BN AY

390002057 KARTIK VERMA Reap BN AY PD

390002058 SHANU KATAL Distinc 384

390002059 TANIA KATAL Distinc 382

390002060 SARUTI VERMA 1st Div 322

390002061 ROSHNI Distinc 391

390002062 SUHANI Distinc 453

390002063 ARCHITA Distinc 385

390002064 HITAKSHI SAMBYAL 1st Div 360

390002065 DEEPANSHU 1st Div 308

390002066 KRISH KUMAR 1st Div 337

390002067 LAKSHYADEEP 1st Div 296

390002068 PANKAJ MAJOTRA 2nd Div 283

390002069 AKASH SHARMA Reap HN

390002070 MANISH SLATHIA 2nd Div 291

390002071 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 442

390002072 RAJENDRA ROUT Reap HN SO ED PD

390002073 HARSIMRAN KOUR Reap SO ED PD

390002074 AKASH KOHLI Failed

390002075 ANJALI BHARDWAJ 1st Div 324

390002076 KHUSHI 1st Div 322

390002077 SURBHI SHARMA 1st Div 367

390002078 NISHTA BHARTI 1st Div 346

390002079 HARI Distinc 380

390002080 VANSH SINGH Distinc 418

390002081 LUCKY SHARMA 1st Div 315

390002082 VASU DEVA HANS 1st Div 336

390002083 GURBAKSH KUMAR 2nd Div 291

390002084 AMNISHA RANI Distinc 398

390002085 DAVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 337

390002086 LOVELY SHARMA Reap MH

390002087 YASHIKA 1st Div 330

390002088 SEEMA DEVI Distinc 429

390002089 SUNAINA KOHLI Reap CH MH

390002090 MANDEEP KOUR Reap PH MH

390002091 RADHIKA KATAL Reap PH MH

390002092 RADHIKA KOHLI 1st Div 350

390002093 MUSKAN SAMBYAL 1st Div 313

390002094 ANSHIKA SAMBYAL 1st Div 346

390002095 BHAVYA Reap CH MH

390002096 PRACHI KUMARI Reap MH

390002097 RAGHAV Distinc 406

390002098 JISHANT SINGH Reap MH

390002099 KARTIK SHARMA 1st Div 368

390002100 PANKAJ FOUNSA Reap PH MH

390002101 AVITANSH SHARMA 1st Div 360

390002102 ANKIT KUMAR Reap PH

390002103 AMIT SINGH Reap CH MH PD

390002104 PRANAB SAMBYAL Reap MH

390002105 RAGHAV ABROL Reap MH

390002106 MOHIT SINGH 1st Div 346

390002107 SHOURYA SAMBYAL Distinc 403

390002108 HIMANSHU SINGH 1st Div 340

390002109 ANUZ SINGH Reap MH

390002110 ANSHU KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

390002111 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap PH MH

390002112 AASHISH SAMBYAL 1st Div 361

390002113 ARUN ATTRI Reap CH

390002114 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 304

390002115 VANSH VARDHAN 1st Div 356

390002116 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 366

390002117 PARSHANT SINGH Reap PH CH

390002118 NIKHIL SARMAL Reap CH MH

390002119 KRISH BADGAL Reap PH MH

390002120 KESHAV FOTRA Reap PH CH

390002121 SHAJPREET SINGH Reap PH CH MH

390002122 HARISH BHAGAT Distinc 396

390002123 KAMALJEET Reap CH

390002124 PARDYUMAN 1st Div 362

390002125 LOVEBEER SINGH Reap CH MH

390002126 TEJ BAHADUR Distinc 385

390002127 JATIN BADYAL 1st Div 310

390002128 LALITA RANI Distinc 435

390002129 SIMRAN Distinc 383

390002130 SOHANI SAMBYAL 1st Div 329

390002131 VISHAL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

390002132 ATUL SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

390002133 CHANDER PAL Reap PH CH BI

Adarsh Vidya Peeth HSS WNo 1 Samba900002

390003000 MANSHU 1st Div 344

390003001 VANSH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 293

390003002 MANIK MANHAS 1st Div 313

390003003 JATIN VERMA 1st Div 295

390003004 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 296

390003005 SHRIHARI SINGH Reap ED

390003006 DIPANSHU 2nd Div 261

390003007 HIMESH BHAGAT 1st Div 363

390003008 PRINCE 1st Div 326

390003009 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 340

390003010 ABHIMANYU Distinc 443

390003011 ADARSH KUMAR 1st Div 344

Govt Model HSS Boys Samba900030

390003012 VANSH BADYAL Distinc 441

390003013 RAGAV ATTRI Distinc 418

390003014 VIVEK BADYAL Reap AY

390003015 AKASH SINGH 2nd Div 272

390003016 ANMOL GUPTA Distinc 482

390003017 PUSHPAND Distinc 435
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390003018 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 325

390003019 TARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 286

390003020 KARTIK KUMAR Reap AY

390003021 DANISH JANDYAL 1st Div 316

390003022 TANU SHARMA Reap BN IV

390003023 AJAY KUMAR DE : Distinc 371

390003024 ARYAN 2nd Div 281

390003025 MOHIT MEHRA 1st Div 353

390003026 VANSH DAMATHIA Distinc 378

390003027 ROSHAN SHARMA Distinc 371

390003028 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 334

390003029 MANIK MAJOTRA 1st Div 361

390003030 KRISHANA JAMWAL 1st Div 346

390003031 PARBASH KUMAR 2nd Div 280

390003032 SIDHARTH SAMBYAL1st Div 295

390003033 MUKUL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

390003034 NAVEEN KUMAR Reap ED HY

390003035 DHANNJY Reap EO ED

390003036 KRISHNA 1st Div 313

390003037 ROCKY KUMAR 2nd Div 244

390003038 TOUSEEF SHAH 1st Div 363

390003039 VANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 303

390003040 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap PD

390003041 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1st Div 308

390003042 AMAN SINGH Reap HN GG HY

390003043 VISHAL KUMAR Reap GN HN GG IV

390003044 ROHIT BAINS Reap SS

390003045 ABHINANDAN Distinc 450

390003046 ARVIND KUMAR Distinc 467

390003047 LAKSHAY SAMBYAL Distinc 414

390003048 YUVRAJ ADITYA Distinc 395

390003049 RAMAN SINGH Distinc 388

390003050 AMAN SHARMA 1st Div 338

390003051 NAMAN YADAV 1st Div 344

390003052 AMAN KUMAR Reap GO

390003053 VISHAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 318

390003054 SHIV PARTAP SINGH Reap PH CH

390003055 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 336

390003056 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 333

390003057 YUVRAJ PRAJAPATI 1st Div 307

390003058 KUSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 323

390003059 NISHANT PANDAV Reap CH MH

390003060 AKASH SUMBRIA 1st Div 346

390003061 GOKUL DOGRA 1st Div 319

390003062 SOURAV BHAGAT 1st Div 345

390003063 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 342

390003064 RAJESH THAPPA 1st Div 357

390003065 VARUN ATTRI 1st Div 295

390003066 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 298

390003067 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 342

390003068 MANISH KUMAR Reap CH MH

390003069 MOHIT SINGH Reap PH CH

390003070 AVINANDAN Reap CH

390003071 SUMESH KUMAR Reap PH MH

390003072 PAWAN PADWAL Reap PH CH

390003073 MOHIT SINGH Reap PH CH

390003074 SAHIL VERMA Reap PH CH MH

390003075 DEEPANSHU SINGH Reap PH CH MH

390003076 DAMAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

390003077 TUSHAR DOGRA 2nd Div 289

390003078 VINEY PARTAP Reap CH MH IP

390003079 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 387

390003080 SUNANDAN 1st Div 354

390003081 RAGHUBIR SINGH Reap CH MH

390003082 AMIT SINGH Reap CH MH

390003083 MANAV BHATTI Reap PH CH MH

390003084 ROSHAN LAL Reap GN CH MH

390003085 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH

390003086 AMAN KOHLI Reap CH MH

390003087 SOURAB LALOTRA Reap PH CH MH

390003088 SUJAL SINGH Reap PH CH

Govt Model HSSGirls Samba900033

390003089 RITASHI GUPTA Distinc 487

390003090 NIHARIKA HANSA 1st Div 357

390003091 DIYA KASHYAP Distinc 400

390003092 ARCHANA KUMARI 2nd Div 265

390003093 USHA DEVI 1st Div 317

390003094 SAGARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 322

390003095 KAMYA VERMA 1st Div 316

390003096 MEENAKSHI 2nd Div 258

390003097 KIRTAN DOGRA 1st Div 338

390003098 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 303

390003099 CHANDNI 1st Div 358

390003100 VINATI JARAL 2nd Div 264

390003101 ANU DEVI 1st Div 302

390003102 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 296

390003103 SONALI SHARMA Reap HN ED

390003104 RIYA DEVI Reap EO

390003105 BUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 339

390003106 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 321

390003107 RADHA DEVI Distinc 389

390003108 SANJIVANI Reap CH BI

New Light Hr Sec School Balore Samba900047

390003109 SONIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 357

390003110 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 462

390003111 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 348

390003112 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap MH

390003113 KHYATI DOGRA Distinc 387

390003114 BAVNA DIGRA Reap PH CH

390003115 AJEET BADYAL 1st Div 354

390003116 AMAN SINGH Distinc 372

390003117 RITIKA DEVI Distinc 418

390003118 AMIT BADYAL Distinc 374

GHSS Nud Samba900031

390004000 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN

390004001 BIRO DEVI Reap HN

390004002 DIKSHA Distinc 399

390004003 SHIPANI ANGRAL 2nd Div 279

390004004 ANJALI DEVI Reap HN

390004005 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 258

390004006 ARTI DEVI Reap GN

390004007 RADHA Reap GN HN

390004008 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 272

390004009 RITA DEVI 2nd Div 254

390004010 TANU DEVI Reap HN

390004011 SIMMU DEVI Reap HN EO PD

390004012 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 255

390004013 NISHU DEVI Reap GN HN

390004014 ASHU DEVI Reap HN

390004015 LUCKY SHARMA Distinc 400

390004016 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 297

390004017 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 298

390004018 MINTOO KUMAR 2nd Div 287

390004019 BHUSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 263

390004020 VANSH KUMAR Reap HN

390004021 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 309

390004022 AAKASH KUMAR 2nd Div 272

390004023 ABYA SINGH 2nd Div 270

390004024 NITISH SHARMA Reap HN

390004025 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 283
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390004026 MAHESH SHARMA 2nd Div 268

390004027 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 282

390004028 SUMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 294

390004029 NIKHIL PARTAP 2nd Div 266

390004030 VISHAL Reap GN

390004031 UPDESH SINGH Reap GN HN PO

390004032 JOHAN 1st Div 325

390004033 RISHU SINGH 2nd Div 264

390004034 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 308

390004035 AMAN KUMAR Reap GN HN PD

390004036 SWARAN KUMAR 2nd Div 284

390004037 RAHUL CHOUDHARYReap HN

390004038 ARIF KHAN 2nd Div 252

390004039 HARSH JAMWAL 2nd Div 252

390004040 MANSHU 2nd Div 264

390004041 KULVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 268

390004042 JANU 2nd Div 278

390004043 AMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 261

390004044 MOHD IMRAAN 2nd Div 260

390004045 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 331

390004046 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 313

390004047 KRIESH BADYAL Distinc 379

390004048 KRISHNA SHARMA 2nd Div 285

390004049 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 293

390004050 RITIKA DEVI 2nd Div 277

390004051 SIMA BEGUM 2nd Div 272

390004052 KAMINI DEVI Distinc 378

390004053 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 293

390004054 MEHAK JAMWAL 1st Div 344

390004055 RENUKA DEVI 1st Div 310

390004056 BANDNA DEVI 1st Div 337

390004057 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 332

390004058 SUNNY KUMAR Reap GN HN

390004059 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 293

390004060 YASIR ALI 2nd Div 267

390004061 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 282

390004062 JATIN KUMAR 2nd Div 281

390004063 BHOOPESH SINGH 2nd Div 291

390004064 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 305

390004065 CHANCHLA DEVI 2nd Div 283

390004066 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 290

390004067 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 296

390004068 ABAY PARTAP 2nd Div 249

390004069 SHILPA DEVI Reap GN

390004070 PARVEEN KUMAR Reap HN

390004071 SHIBU Reap GN HN

390004072 AMIT SHARMA Reap GN

390004073 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 405

390004074 POOJA 1st Div 346

390004075 MONIKA Distinc 390

390004076 MANITA DEVI Distinc 379

390004077 BHUMIKA DEVI 1st Div 327

390004078 POOJA CHAMBYAL 1st Div 334

390004079 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 354

390004080 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 355

390004081 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 335

390004082 SONIA BHAGAT 1st Div 330

390004083 MUSKAN Distinc 394

390004084 POOJA DEVI Reap CH

390004085 PREETI DEVI Reap CH

390004086 ARTI DEVI Reap CH PD

390004087 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 324

390004088 GULSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 341

390004089 SOURAB SHARMA 1st Div 342

390004090 SURINDER SINGH Reap CH BI

390004091 SUNIL SINGH Reap GN CH

390004092 ANSH SINGH Reap CH BI

390004093 NEETU VERMA Reap CH

390004094 PANKAJ SINGH Distinc 414

390004095 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 358

390004096 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 352

390004097 KAPIL SINGH 1st Div 340

390004098 ARYAN SINGH 1st Div 355

390004099 RABAN SINGH 1st Div 331

390004100 HARSH KUMAR 1st Div 320

390004101 NIKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 287

390004102 VARINDER SINGH Reap PH CH

390004103 DINESH KUMAR 2nd Div 285

390004104 ANSHU SINGH 1st Div 309

390004105 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 345

Govt Higher Secondary School Sarna Samba900066

390004106 NAHIT CHOUDHARY Distinc 456

390004107 TANU DEVI 1st Div 317

390004108 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 379

390004109 TINA THAKUR Reap ES

390004110 SUNAKHA DEVI Distinc 395

390004111 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 328

390004112 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 329

390004113 SEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 294

390004114 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 340

390004115 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 307

390004116 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 323

390004117 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 329

390004118 MUKESH SHARMA 1st Div 344

390004119 VANSH RAJULIA 1st Div 302

390004120 SAJAD ALI 2nd Div 285

390004121 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 270

390004122 SONIA DEVI Reap ES

390004123 NISHA BALORIA Distinc 428

390004124 MANNAT RAJPUT 1st Div 333

390004125 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 368

390004126 MANSI DEVI 1st Div 330

390004127 SNEHA RANI Distinc 373

390004128 JANSHI RAJPUT Distinc 411

390004129 BUDAL ALI 1st Div 345

390004130 SHRIYA THAKUR 1st Div 297

390004131 NIHARIKA SHARMA 1st Div 322

390004132 YOUGRAJ SINGH 1st Div 342

390004133 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 310

390004134 KUSHAL SINGH 1st Div 328

390004135 YOGRAJ 1st Div 334

390004136 PINTU SINGH 1st Div 307

GHSS Goran Samba900016

390005000 KAJAL DEVI Reap EO

390005001 NIKHIL SINGH Reap EO

390005002 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 302

390005003 SONIA DEVI Reap EO ES

390005004 SUNITA DEVI Reap EO ES

390005005 PRIYA DEVI Reap EO ES

390005006 SHUBHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 328

390005007 SOURAV SINGH Reap EO

390005008 NITIN SINGH 1st Div 363

390005009 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 328

390005010 TAMANA SHARMA 1st Div 317

390005011 SONIA DEVI Distinc 429

390005012 SONIA Reap MH

390005013 KHUSHALI DEVI Reap PH CH

GHSS Taloor Samba900029

390005014 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 437

390005015 RITTU DEVI Distinc 438
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390005016 PAYAL MEHRA 1st Div 301

390005017 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 345

390005018 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 296

390005019 ANAMIKA 1st Div 308

390005020 DHRUB SINGH 2nd Div 273

390005021 SARIYA DEVI Reap PH CH

390005022 SONALI VERMA Distinc 401

390005023 ROMI SINGH 1st Div 348

390005024 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 304

390005025 SHIVANI NAGOTRA 1st Div 301

GHSS Sumb Samba900034

390005026 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 325

390005027 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 423

390005028 KAMANI DEVI 1st Div 358

390005029 SNEHA Distinc 427

390005030 ANKIT KUNDRAL Distinc 391

390005031 VIKRANT KUMAR Distinc 394

390005032 MOHD AAYAN 1st Div 308

390005033 KANAV SHARMA 1st Div 369

390005034 JEET SINGH 1st Div 349

390005035 ROHIN SINGH 2nd Div 279

390005036 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 410

390005037 ARMAN BHATTI 2nd Div 263

390005038 LAKHWINDER SINGH2nd Div 239

390005039 KRISH PRAL 1st Div 348

390005040 PARAMJEET SINGH Distinc 391

390005041 AVISHEK SINGH Distinc 423

390005042 SHIPHALI DEVI 1st Div 355

390005043 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 429

390005044 KAMLI DEVI 1st Div 368

390005045 SHILPA DHAMAKHIA 1st Div 349

390005046 SWANI DEVI 1st Div 303

390005047 SONIKA RAJPUT Distinc 406

390005048 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 382

390005049 MUSKAN Distinc 392

390005050 KHUSHBOO Reap ED

390005051 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 322

390005052 SIYA KATAL 1st Div 367

390005053 BHARTI DEVI 1st Div 367

390005054 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 345

390005055 MANSI DEVI Distinc 426

390005056 MEENA DEVI Distinc 418

390005057 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 318

390005058 RAMPAUL SHARMA 1st Div 351

390005059 KARTIK CHANDAL 2nd Div 282

390005060 JATIN SINGH Failed

390005061 MANISH SINGH 2nd Div 263

390005062 TANISH PANSARIA 2nd Div 277

390005063 BABLU KUMAR 1st Div 300

390005064 VANSH SINGH 2nd Div 264

390005065 HARSH PANSARIA 1st Div 309

390005066 UDHAY PARTAP 1st Div 311

390005067 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 325

390005068 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 308

390005069 AMIT BADYAL 1st Div 314

390005070 SHIVANI DEVI Reap GN HN

390005071 ANURADHA 1st Div 326

390005072 SHINDU KUMAR Reap HN ED

390005073 TANISH SINGH Reap GN HN

390005074 JAGDISH KUMAR 2nd Div 254

390005075 SURINDER SINGH Reap GN HN

390005076 BARINDER SINGH Reap GN HN

390005077 RUBIYA BIBI 2nd Div 287

390005078 SHANU KUNDRAL Distinc 464

390005079 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 447

390005080 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 428

390005081 SHEETAL DEVI Distinc 422

390005082 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 371

390005083 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 386

390005084 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 311

390005085 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 417

390005086 AKRITI RAJPUT Distinc 454

390005087 GOURAV KUMAR Distinc 476

390005088 GOURAV BADYAL Distinc 380

390005089 SUDARSHAN SINGH 1st Div 345

390005090 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 347

390005091 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 356

390005092 ARUNJEET SINGH 1st Div 310

390005093 NEERAJ SINGH 2nd Div 287

390005094 NITISH RAJPUT 2nd Div 275

390005095 PARVATI SHARMA Distinc 391

390005096 ANAMIKA PRALL Distinc 376

390005097 KUSAM RAJPUT 1st Div 365

390005098 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 350

390005099 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 356

390005100 RAJEEV SINGH Distinc 392

390005101 HITEN SINGH CHIB Distinc 370

390005102 HARSH SINGH 1st Div 311

390005103 VANSH 1st Div 354

390005104 KRISH CHAMBYAL 1st Div 322

390005105 TANISH KATAL 1st Div 295

390005106 JASBIR SINGH Reap MH

390005107 NITIN SINGH Reap MH

390005108 NANCY SHARMA Reap CH MH

390005109 KAMNI DEVI Reap MH

Nav Vidya Academy Dhalote Samba900045

390005110 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 439

390005111 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 391

390005112 ADITYA SUMBERIA 1st Div 358

390005113 AZAM ALI Reap SO

390005114 MUQDAR ALI 1st Div 310

390005115 SHARIYA DEVI Distinc 471

390005116 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 380

390005117 MANJU BALA Distinc 461

390005118 ARIKA SHARMA Distinc 450

390005119 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 347

390005120 KAMIA DEVI Distinc 396

390005121 VANSHIKA SINGH Distinc 380

390005122 HAMANI SHARMA 1st Div 348

390005123 SALONI RAJPUT Distinc 381

390005124 KALANSHI CHANDEL1st Div 342

390005125 AKSRA PUMMY Reap CH BI

390005126 NITIKA RAJPUT 1st Div 353

390005127 KUNAL KUNDAL Distinc 403

390005128 ROHIT VERMA Distinc 435

390005129 RAHUL CHOUDHARYDistinc 420

390005130 VISHESH SHARMA Distinc 393

390005131 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 326

390005132 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 322

390005133 TARUSH THAPPA 1st Div 368

390005134 SOURAV SARMAL 1st Div 368

390005135 DIVANSHU SHARMA Reap PH CH

390005136 SOURAV SINGH Distinc 383

390005137 NEERAJ 1st Div 340

390005138 KUSHAV SHARMA Reap MH

390005139 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH BI

390005140 SAMEER KARLUPIA Reap CH MH PD

390005141 AADIL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 280

390005142 KRISHNA KOHLI Reap MH

390005143 POONIT KUNDAL 1st Div 321
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GHSSGhagwal Samba900035

390006000 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 477

390006001 RADHA RANI Distinc 452

390006002 MANSI DEVI Distinc 385

390006003 PUNAM SHARMA Distinc 377

390006004 AMBIKA SHARMA Distinc 447

390006005 LUXMI SHARMA 1st Div 358

390006006 NIKETA DEVI 1st Div 354

390006007 PARVATI ASHA DEVI 1st Div 328

390006008 PRINKA DAKUYA 1st Div 321

390006009 ROHINI SHARMA 1st Div 362

390006010 SALONI JASROTIA 2nd Div 285

390006011 TANIA SHARMA 1st Div 297

390006012 MANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 328

390006013 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 345

390006014 LAKISHTA DEVI 1st Div 361

390006015 TRISHANA SHARMA Distinc 418

390006016 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 402

390006017 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 300

390006018 RICHA DEVI Distinc 382

390006019 PRINKA SHARMA 1st Div 352

390006020 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 407

390006021 ISHA VERMA Distinc 391

390006022 MAMTA Distinc 405

390006023 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 385

390006024 MANISHA VERMA 1st Div 354

390006025 AARTI DEVI Distinc 488

390006026 DIKSHI DEVI Reap HY

390006027 TANISHA DEVI Reap ED PD

390006028 GULSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 287

390006029 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 337

390006030 RAGHUVANSH Reap GN HN PO

390006031 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 306

390006032 MUNISH SHARMA Distinc 395

390006033 RAGHU NANDAN 2nd Div 294

390006034 SAHIL SINGH 2nd Div 272

390006035 GANESH SHARMA 1st Div 295

390006036 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 296

390006037 SAHIL SHARMA Reap HN

390006038 SACHIN SHARMA Reap GN ED

390006039 GOPAL SHARMA 2nd Div 252

390006040 GAGAN SINGH 2nd Div 266

390006041 PRIAUSHU VERMA Reap GN

390006042 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 259

390006043 SHIVANG SHEOTRA 2nd Div 292

390006044 BUNTY KUMAR 2nd Div 278

390006045 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 243

390006046 ANKUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 284

390006047 SIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

390006048 SMILE SAMRAT 2nd Div 265

390006049 KESHAV SHARMA Reap GN ED

390006050 BHANU SHARMA 1st Div 305

390006051 SONIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 261

390006052 BANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 259

390006053 PRINKA DEVI Reap PH BI

390006054 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 343

390006055 BAWANI Distinc 391

390006056 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 322

390006057 KIRAN SHARMA 1st Div 347

390006058 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 382

390006059 MEGA Distinc 418

390006060 PALAK HANSA Distinc 396

390006061 SALONI SHARMA 1st Div 363

390006062 SAMIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 299

390006063 KRITI DEVI Distinc 407

390006064 JANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 371

390006065 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 406

390006066 MANSI DEVI Distinc 399

390006067 SARIKA SHARMA Distinc 385

390006068 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Distinc 439

390006069 SUPRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 347

390006070 NANDINI SHARMA Distinc 398

390006071 BUMIKA Distinc 372

390006072 JUBIKA Distinc 384

390006073 SUHANI VERMA Distinc 380

390006074 MANSI Distinc 448

390006075 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 372

390006076 ANITYA SINGH 1st Div 315

390006077 SAKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 356

390006078 PRANAV SHARMA 1st Div 338

390006079 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 306

390006080 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 325

390006081 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 321

390006082 PRATEEK SAHOTRA Distinc 410

390006083 KANEYA SHARMA Distinc 468

390006084 TUSHAR PROACH 1st Div 332

390006085 MADHAV SINGH Distinc 417

390006086 NIKHAL SHARMA 1st Div 318

390006087 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 421

390006088 AYUSH SAMBYAL Distinc 410

390006089 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap GN

390006090 BHANU PARTAP 1st Div 332

390006091 ARMAN KHAJURIA 1st Div 335

390006092 PRINCE SHARMA 1st Div 335

390006093 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 305

390006094 ROHIT SINGH KATAL 2nd Div 283

390006095 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 308

390006096 CHANDAN SHARMA 1st Div 299

390006097 VANSH CHOUDHARYDistinc 423

390006098 KRRISH SHARMA 1st Div 364

390006099 VIVAN VERMA 1st Div 295

390006100 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 321

390006101 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 278

390006102 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 297

390006103 ANSHU MANYAL Reap PH

390006104 MOHIT VERMA Reap PH

390006105 NITIN HANS Reap MH

390006106 LUCKY VERMA 2nd Div 243

390006107 SHALU 1st Div 324

390006108 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 343

390006109 HARIPRIYA Distinc 457

390006110 ANMOL JASROTIA 1st Div 328

390006111 MAHAK VERMA 1st Div 331

390006112 PALAK SHARMA Distinc 444

390006113 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 276

390006114 PRIXIT VERMA 2nd Div 255

390006115 ANURAG VERMA Reap MH

390006116 ALOKIT DUBEY Reap PH CH MH

390006117 BINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 290

390006118 AKHIL SINGH Reap PH MH

390006119 SHIVANG SHARMA Reap GN PH MH

390007000 SHIVANSHI 1st Div 298

390007001 DIYA KATAL 1st Div 324

390007002 ARMANAYA Reap EO

390007003 MADHU SHARMA Distinc 459

390007004 PRITI KUMARI Distinc 436

390007005 ANURADHA DEVI Distinc 421

390007006 SEETAL DEVI 1st Div 311

390007007 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 317

390007008 KAREENA SAHOTRA 2nd Div 266

390007009 MUSKAN Reap HN ED PO

390007010 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 340

390007011 PALLVI MANYAL 1st Div 321
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390007012 NITNA DEVI 2nd Div 286

390007013 SUHANI RAJPUT 1st Div 322

390007014 NIKITA DEVI 1st Div 296

390007015 ABHISHEK Reap HN EO

390007016 NITIN SHARMA Reap GN HN EO ED

390007017 ABHISHEK KUMAR Distinc 385

390007018 PRINCE SHARMA Reap EO

390007019 KESHAV SHARMA Reap EO

390007020 AMAN KUMAR Reap EO ED

390007021 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 319

390007022 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 251

390007023 TARUN VERMA 2nd Div 285

390007024 CHETAN KUMAR Reap ED PO

390007025 KRISH VERMA Reap GN ED PO

390007026 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap GN HY

390007027 AKSHIT SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

390007028 RADHU SHARMA Reap HN

390007029 VISHALI SHARMA 2nd Div 252

390007030 NANDINI KUMARI Reap PH CH

390007031 SURYANSHI VERMA 1st Div 317

390007032 MANAV SINGH 2nd Div 293

390007033 SUDANSHU VERMA Distinc 448

390007034 SHIVANSHI SHARMA Reap CH

390007035 SUMITA DEVI 2nd Div 277

390007036 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 376

390007037 SHIVANI SHARMA 2nd Div 280

Modern Educational Institute Ghagwal Samba900041

390007038 HITIKA KUNDAL 1st Div 357

390007039 DIXIT SHARMA 1st Div 351

390007040 BHANU KOUSHAL 1st Div 299

390007041 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 295

390007042 TANIA RAJPUT 1st Div 334

390007043 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 284

390007044 NIRMAL Distinc 375

390007045 HARSH VERMA Distinc 402

390007046 AAYUSHEE RAJPUT Reap BI

390007047 TILAK RAJ 1st Div 302

390007048 RITIK SINGH 1st Div 336

390007049 PRATIBHA SHARMA 1st Div 364

390007050 LEEIA SHARMA Reap GN CH BI

390007051 KHUSHI SHARMA Reap PH

390007052 KESHAV KUMAR 1st Div 307

390007053 RIYA JASROTIA Distinc 375

390007054 RAGUNADAN 1st Div 324

390007055 JANVI CHOUDHARY Reap PH BI

390007056 VIDUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 313

390007057 RITIKA BABORIA Distinc 379

390007058 SIMREEN SHARMA Distinc 381

390007059 KRISH JASROTIA 1st Div 341

390007060 AMAN SINGH Reap PH

390007061 DAMINI JASROTIA Reap PH CH BI

390007062 PRITI JASROTIA Failed

390007063 SANIA RAJPUT Reap PH BI

390007064 ATTISHA Reap PH CH BI

390007065 TANISHA BHAGAT Reap PH CH

390007066 JANVI SHARMA Reap BI

390007067 SHIWANI DEVI 1st Div 320

390007068 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 349

390007069 AKUL JANDIAL Distinc 379

390007070 VISHAL Reap BI

390007071 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 321

Unique Public School Jatwal Samba900060

390007072 DEEPATI KATAL 1st Div 328

390007073 RUDRAKSHI Distinc 469

390007074 DIVANSHI 1st Div 323

390007075 CHAHAT PAL Distinc 390

390007076 SIMREN SHARMA 1st Div 298

390007077 SWATI SHARMA Distinc 453

390007078 ISHIKA LALOTRA Reap GN ED

390007079 PRANKASHI Distinc 393

390007080 GAHANA SHARMA Reap GN ED PD

390007081 JANAVI SHARMA 1st Div 367

390007082 RIMZIM VERMA Distinc 384

390007083 PALAK MATHUR 1st Div 332

390007084 LOVISH PADHA 2nd Div 270

390007085 DHRUV KUMAR Reap ED

390007086 KANAV SHARMA 1st Div 328

390007087 SUMIT SHARMA Reap ST ED

390007088 AMANDEEP 1st Div 306

390007089 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 365

390007090 KESHAV MALAGER Reap GN GG PD

390007091 ANSHU VERMA 1st Div 315

390007092 JEEVAN SHARMA Reap ED PD

390007093 BUPESH RAJGOTRA Reap GN ED PD

390007094 NITISH KUMAR Reap ED PD

390007095 VANSHIKA DEVI Reap ED

390007096 ANAMIKA 1st Div 336

390007097 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 363

390007098 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 335

390007099 MANVI SHARMA 1st Div 337

390007100 SUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 356

390007101 RAJVEER SINGH Reap PH CH BI

390007102 PRINCE BADGAL Reap PH

390007103 RAMESHWAR Reap PH BI PD

390007104 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 367

390007105 DHRUB SHARMA 1st Div 360

390007106 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH BI

390007107 ANTRIKSH SHARMA Distinc 371

390007108 HARI OM 1st Div 359

390007109 ABHINAV SHARMA Distinc 453

390007110 DEEPAK SHARMA Reap PH

390007111 NITISH VERMA 1st Div 360

390007112 JAI PAUL Reap PH BI

390007113 MADHAV SHARMA Distinc 424

390007114 JASVINDER SHARMADistinc 430

390007115 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH MH PD

390007116 SAHIL BADYAL 1st Div 351

390007117 KAMAL KISHORE Reap MH

390007118 JATIN SHARMA 2nd Div 281

390007119 DINESH MALAGAR Reap PH

390007120 AKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 347

390007121 NITTAN SHARMA 1st Div 359

390007122 KHUSHAL KUMAR Reap PH

390007123 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 425

390007124 VIKRAM SANGWAL 2nd Div 268

390007125 SHUBAM MANYAL 1st Div 363

390007126 MEGNA SHARMA Distinc 430

390007127 RAMESHWAR 1st Div 337

390007128 NEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 345

GHSS Rajpura Samba900032

390008000 KAJOL KUMARI 2nd Div 292

390008001 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 354

390008002 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 411

390008003 ROHI KUMAR 1st Div 337

390008004 NITU DEVI Reap PO

390008005 SHEETAL SHARMA Reap PO

390008006 SAKSHI KATAL 2nd Div 271

390008007 MANISHA SHARMA Distinc 385

390008008 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 356
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390008009 VERSHA DEVI 2nd Div 275

390008010 AASTHA BANDRALIA2nd Div 274

390008011 KRISHAN KUMAR 1st Div 339

390008012 RAMIT CHARAK Reap HN

390008013 SOURAB SHARMA Reap HN EO

390008014 AMAN KUMAR Reap HN EO ED

390008015 DINESH KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

390008016 ARUN CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN EO

390008017 KISHOR KUMAR Reap GN HN

390008018 ANSHU KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

390008019 RAVEENA DEVI Reap GN HN PO

390008020 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reap HN PD

390008021 SHILPA DEVI Reap GN HN PO

390008022 RAMAN KUMAR Reap HN EO

390008023 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN PO

390008024 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN HN EO

390008025 DEEPIKA SHARMA Distinc 431

390008026 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

390008027 KOMAL KOHLI Reap PH CH BI

390008028 JASHIKA BADGAL Reap PH CH

390008029 ANSHU SHARMA Reap PH CH

390008030 REENA SHARMA 2nd Div 284

390008031 MEGA DEVI 1st Div 339

390008032 TANIYA RAJPUT 1st Div 309

390008033 SANIA SARNGALH Reap PH CH

390008034 SUHANI SHARMA 1st Div 331

390008035 KANU SHARMA 1st Div 299

390008036 HIMANI SHARMA Reap IP

390008037 NEELAM DEVI Distinc 390

390008038 SUSHIL SHARMA 1st Div 355

390008039 NARAYAN SHARMA 1st Div 339

390008040 DILJAAN SINGH Distinc 388

390008041 NERINDER SHARMA 1st Div 319

390008042 GOUTAM SHARMA Distinc 376

390008043 HAPPY KUMAR 1st Div 332

390008044 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH

390008045 MANPREET KOUR Reap CH

390008046 SONIA DEVI Reap CH PD

390008047 JANABI SHARMA Distinc 386

390008048 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 402

390008049 SHIKHA DEVI 1st Div 311

390008050 KAMAKSHI Reap PH CH IP

390008051 NITIN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 348

390008052 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 314

390008053 NEETAN SHARMA 1st Div 304

390008054 TANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 326

390008055 KRISH KUMAR Reap CH

390008056 TARUN VERMA 2nd Div 274

390008057 SHIVNANDAN 2nd Div 288

390008058 VANSH SHARMA Reap MH

390008059 NITIN LALOTRA 1st Div 312

390008060 DIKSHIT SINGH 1st Div 307

390008061 KUNAL SHARMA 1st Div 343

390008062 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 351

390008063 ABHISHAKE Reap PH CH

390008064 DHEERAJ SINGH Reap CH

390008065 NAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 301

390008066 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 297

390008067 PARDEEP SAMBYAL 2nd Div 279

390008068 SOURAV SINGH 2nd Div 277

390008069 SUNIL BABORIA 1st Div 323

390008070 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH

390008071 NIKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 294

390008072 AJAY SHARMA 1st Div 335

390008073 HARISH Reap GN PH CH

390008074 VASHU DEV 2nd Div 264

390009000 NARESH KUMAR Reap AY

390009001 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 343

390009002 DIKSHA KATTAL 2nd Div 276

390009003 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 326

390009004 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 263

390009005 MANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 246

390009006 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 403

390009007 HARISH KUMAR Reap IP

390009008 CHETTAN SHARMA 1st Div 368

390009009 TANISH KUMAR 1st Div 306

390009010 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 348

390009011 GOUTAM SHARMA 1st Div 325

390009012 HARSH BABORIA 2nd Div 293

390009013 VISHAL SHARMA 2nd Div 274

390009014 MAADHAV KUMAR Distinc 376

390009015 NISHANT SINGH 1st Div 312

Lord Shiva Academy Mawa Samba900040

390009016 TANNUSH LALOTRA 2nd Div 274

390009017 BANSH SINGH Reap SO

390009018 BARUN SINGH 2nd Div 258

390009019 BHARAT KUMAR 2nd Div 293

390009020 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 287

390009021 DIVYA KATTAL 1st Div 309

390009022 PALAK Reap HN SO

390009023 NISHANT Reap HN ED

390009024 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 365

390009025 NANDNI KATAL Distinc 376

390009026 DIKSHA 1st Div 348

390009027 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 358

390009028 ANIKAT SINGH 1st Div 352

390009029 HARISH Reap PH PD

390009030 MANAS SHARMA 1st Div 328

390009031 UDHEY PARTAP 2nd Div 285

Modern Sharma HSS Rajpura Samba900043

390009032 PARVEEN KUMAR Reap GN

390009033 NAVEETA SHARMA Distinc 450

390009034 BISHAKHA DEVI Distinc 375

390009035 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 322

390009036 KOMAL 1st Div 341

390009037 ANKITA SHARMA 1st Div 344

390009038 JANVI DEVI 1st Div 333

390009039 VANSH RAINA Distinc 431

390009040 MAYANK SHARMA Distinc 375

390009041 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 356

390009042 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 384

390009043 PANKAJ BANOTRA 1st Div 315

390009044 ROHAN KUMAR Distinc 380

390009045 RAJEEV KUMAR Reap GN PH

390009046 AKASH THAKUR 2nd Div 279

390009047 NEETI SHARMA 1st Div 304

390009048 PALAK SHARMA 1st Div 347

390009049 MONESH THAPA 1st Div 296

390009050 DEEP SHARIA 1st Div 327

390009051 PARMVEER SINGH 1st Div 296

World Model Higher Secondary School
Rajpura Samba

900062

390009052 JAGRITI SHARMA Distinc 389

390009053 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 444

390009054 ANTRIKSH Distinc 453

390009055 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 452

390009056 NIKITA SLATHIA Distinc 407

390009057 SHIVALIKA SHARMA Distinc 404

390009058 PANKAJ SHARMA Distinc 464

390009059 RAJAT KUMAR 1st Div 351

390009060 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 429
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390009061 RISHU DEVI Distinc 427

390009062 BARSHA JANGRAL Distinc 433

390009063 CHAHAT VERMA Distinc 431

390009064 TANIYA BADYAL Distinc 426

390009065 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 303

390009066 LALIT SHARMA Distinc 481

390009067 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 364

390009068 MADHUR SHARMA Distinc 376

390009069 YASHDEEP 1st Div 353

390009070 VISHES DUBEY Distinc 399

390009071 AMANDEEP Distinc 381

390009072 MANAT SHARMA 2nd Div 294

390009073 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 400

390009074 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 341

390009075 GOURAV 1st Div 344

390009076 ANSHU RAM Distinc 402

390009077 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 333

390009078 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 302

390009079 MANISH SHARMA 1st Div 356

390009080 DHANISH VERMA Distinc 373

390009081 KRISHIS SHARMA 1st Div 329

390009082 KRISHNA Distinc 435

390009083 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 333

390009084 PRANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 272

390009085 VANSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 328

390009086 KRISHNA Distinc 445

390009087 LAKSHMI SHARMA 1st Div 315

390009088 GOUTAM KUMAR 1st Div 327

Arvind Ghosh Hr Sec School Vijaypur910004

391000000 ARADHYA RAJPUT Distinc 463

391000001 RUPALI MEHRA Distinc 404

391000002 SUHANI SLATHIA Distinc 407

391000003 HARSHITA THAKUR Distinc 428

391000004 HARMANJOT KOUR Distinc 406

391000005 PALVI 1st Div 336

391000006 PRIYANKA KOUR 1st Div 331

391000007 MANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 318

391000008 CHETNA KUMARI 1st Div 357

391000009 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 319

391000010 ANKITA SHARMA 2nd Div 288

391000011 SNEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 286

391000012 MONIKA SHARMA Reap SO

391000013 TANIA CHOUHAN 2nd Div 275

391000014 SIMRAN 1st Div 306

391000015 DIKSHA ANGURAL Distinc 394

BBN Institute of Intellectuals Railway Road
Vijaypur Samba

910005

391000016 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 484

391000017 MADHVI SHARMA Distinc 461

391000018 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 437

391000019 MANSI BASOTRA Distinc 471

391000020 BHUMIKA DUBEY Distinc 468

391000021 APOORVA SHARMA Distinc 435

391000022 NIDHIYA SHARMA Distinc 444

391000023 KHUSHBOO Distinc 422

391000024 BANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 384

391000025 GIRISHA ANGURANADistinc 372

391000026 SIMRAN DANDIA Distinc 403

391000027 VANSHIKA JAGOTRADistinc 426

391000028 NEETIKA BHAGAT Distinc 389

391000029 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 398

391000030 MUSKAAN BAGAL 1st Div 360

391000031 LOVELY SLATHIA 1st Div 343

391000032 DIYA SLATHIA 1st Div 349

391000033 JIYA SLATHIA 1st Div 328

391000034 MANISHA 2nd Div 294

391000035 MONIKA VERMA 2nd Div 288

391000036 KOMAL VERMA Distinc 370

391000037 OJASBI KHAJURIA 1st Div 364

Gandhi Memorial Academy Vijaypur Samba910011

391000038 RAISA SABNAM Distinc 373

GHSSVijaypur910030

391000039 ASHIMA KUMARI 1st Div 309

391000040 RAJNI 1st Div 315

391000041 TWINKLE SINGH 1st Div 313

391000042 TANIA MANHAS 1st Div 321

391000043 SHEETU DEVI 2nd Div 284

391000044 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 314

391000045 SIYA SLATHIA Distinc 397

391000046 DIYA SLATHIA 1st Div 342

391000047 SANEHA DEVI 1st Div 327

391000048 VISHALI DEVI Reap EO MH

391000049 ROSHI VERMA 1st Div 367

391000050 BANDHANA DEVI 2nd Div 289

391000051 ISHA DEVI Distinc 377

391000052 MONIKA SUNTAL Distinc 375

391000053 SANIA SAMBYAL 1st Div 354

391000054 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 388

391000055 ANAMIKA BANOTRA 1st Div 355

391000056 PARIKSHA VAID 1st Div 369

391000057 JAGRITI PANGOTRA 1st Div 327

391000058 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 378

391000059 PARAMJEET KOUR Distinc 389

391000060 EKTA DEVI 2nd Div 275

391000061 RIFFAT KHATOON 1st Div 315

391000062 TANVI ANGURANA Distinc 372

391000063 NEHA KUMARI 2nd Div 284

391000064 PRIYA BHARTI 1st Div 331

391000065 SONIA KUMARI 1st Div 303

391000066 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 298

391000067 ISHA DEVI Distinc 396

391000068 EVA SAINI Distinc 370

391000069 SHATIKA VERMA 1st Div 360

391000070 MANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 342

391000071 MEHAK 1st Div 369

Vaid HSS Vijaypur Samba910088

391000072 JAINEET 2nd Div 264

391000073 PRACHI VERMA 1st Div 355

391000074 TAMANA DEVI 1st Div 319

391000075 GUDIA KUMARI 1st Div 319

391000076 PALAK CHOUDHARY Distinc 402

391000077 KIRTI MEHRA 1st Div 358

391000078 MANJEET KOUR 1st Div 335

391000079 SONIA 2nd Div 293

Jyoti Public Higher Secondary School
Vijaypur

910095

391000080 PALAK SLATHIA Distinc 427

391000081 MONIKA Distinc 408

391000082 CHANDNI DEVI Distinc 402

391000083 RITIKA CHOUDHARY Distinc 397

391000084 ATIKA KUMARI Distinc 402

391000085 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 361

391000086 NEHA SUNTAL 1st Div 356

391000087 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 371

391000088 ANU RADHA 1st Div 356

391000089 FIZAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 350

391000090 PALVI DEVI Distinc 389
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391000091 SHRIYA BHARDWAZ 1st Div 303

GHSSVijaypur910030

391000092 TAMANA SHARMA 2nd Div 284

391000093 SNEHA SHARMA 2nd Div 277

391000094 MUSKAAN Reap MH

391000095 SHWETA BHAGAT 1st Div 309

391000096 ARTI SHARMA 2nd Div 290

391000097 RAJANI 2nd Div 260

391000098 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 259

Arvind Ghosh Hr Sec School Vijaypur910004

391001000 SAMRAT SINGH Distinc 402

391001001 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 367

391001002 RITIK SHARMA Reap MH

391001003 AMAN KANATHIA Distinc 386

391001004 ARYAN KALANDRIA 1st Div 359

391001005 DISHANT KUMAR 1st Div 314

391001006 DANESH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

391001007 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 367

391001008 TANISH KUMAR Distinc 432

391001009 JASHANPREET 1st Div 295

391001010 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 360

391001011 JEEVAN SINGH Distinc 385

391001012 VINOD BHAGAT Failed

391001013 HARMOHIT SINGH Reap PH

391001014 ABHISHEK NANDAN Reap PH CH BI

391001015 VANSH GANDGOTRAReap CH BI

391001016 MOHINDER Reap PH CH

391001017 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

391001018 AKSHDEEP SINGH Reap BI

391001019 JASWINDER SINGH Reap PH CH MH

391001020 RAGHU RAJ 1st Div 308

391001021 SAMEER Reap CH MH

391001022 RAHI MAROCH Reap MH

391001023 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 337

391001024 VISHAVJEET Reap PH CH MH

391001025 VANSH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 286

391001026 VIPAN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH PD

391001027 NIKHIL SARMAL Reap PH CH MH

391001028 SHOURYA BASOTRA 1st Div 316

391001029 VIKRAM ANGURAL Reap PH MH PD

391001030 YUVDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH MH

391001031 PRINCE KUMAR 1st Div 307

391001032 RAJEET SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

391001033 HARSHPREET SINGHDistinc 441

391001034 PRANAV SHARMA Reap MH

391001035 SIKANDER SINGH 1st Div 351

391001036 ROHAN CHOUHAN Reap PH CH MH PD

391001037 ABHISHEK KUMAR Reap PH CH

391001038 VASHUDEV SHARMA Reap CH BI PD

391001039 HARMEET SINGH Reap PH MH

391001040 JASBIR SINGH Distinc 387

391001041 AKUL ATTRI Reap PH BI

391001042 PRANSHU SHARMA Reap PH MH PD

391001043 RAHUL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH MH

391001044 ARUN Failed

391001045 AKASH SHARMA Reap PH PD

391001046 SHUBHAM KUMAR Failed

Calvary Mission School Ramgarh Road
Gagwal Vijaypur Samba

910008

391001047 GURUANSH SINGH Reap CH MH

391001048 ATISH ATTRI Reap PH MH PD

391001049 MANPREET SINGH 2nd Div 289

391001050 TANISH Reap MH

391001051 SUSHANT Reap GN MH PD

391001052 RAGHU SHARMA 2nd Div 293

391001053 SAHIBPREET SINGH 1st Div 334

391001054 KRISHNA Reap PH MH PD

391001055 JATIN BHAGAT Reap MH

391001056 ANIL KUMAR Reap PH PD

391001057 SPARSH Reap PH CH BI

391001058 LAKSH VERMA 1st Div 346

GHSSVijaypur910030

391001059 DALJEET KAROTRA Reap PH CH MH PD

391001060 SUBAM RANA Distinc 419

391001061 GULSHAN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

391001062 KRISHNA YADAV 1st Div 360

391001063 SHRESTH GUPTA 1st Div 350

391001064 AJAY KUMAR Failed

391001065 MAHESH SHARMA Reap PH CH MH PD

391001066 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap PH CH MH PD

Vaid HSS Vijaypur Samba910088

391001067 ANKUSH BADYAL Reap PH CH

391001068 RAGHAV JAMWAL Distinc 383

391001069 DIVYAANSH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

Jyoti Public Higher Secondary School
Vijaypur

910095

391001070 BASU KANGOTRA 1st Div 306

391001071 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 359

391001072 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap PH

391001073 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 299

391001074 NIKHIL SARNGAL Distinc 378

391001075 MONTY SANGOTRA 1st Div 302

391001076 RISHAV DAMATHIA 1st Div 314

391001077 VIKAS BHARDWAJ Reap PH CH

391001078 AMANDEEP SINGH Reap PH

391001079 ANKUR BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI PD

391001080 GOURAV SHARMA Reap CH MH BI

391001081 MOHIT KUMAR HEER Reap BI

391001082 HANS KUNDAL Reap MH PD

391001083 KRISHAN CHOUHAN Reap PH CH MH PD

391001084 KAMAL Reap CH MH

391001085 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH MH PD

391001086 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

391001087 SIDHANT SHARMA Reap PH MH PD

Arvind Ghosh Hr Sec School Vijaypur910004

391002000 RUBY SHARMA Distinc 471

391002001 MEHAK DOGRA Distinc 484

391002002 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 427

391002003 MUSKAAN SHARMA Distinc 436

391002004 PARMJEET KOUR Distinc 423

391002005 SHEETAL Distinc 410

391002006 MANU CHOUDHARY Distinc 416

391002007 NIYATI SHARMA Distinc 442

391002008 KAMINI SHARMA Distinc 382

391002009 NAVNEET KOUR Distinc 396

391002010 TANSHU BHAGAT Distinc 402

391002011 VANSHIKA Distinc 398

391002012 PRIYA Distinc 398

391002013 ANSHIKA Distinc 413

391002014 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 349

391002015 PARUL ATTRI Distinc 413

391002016 SONIA CHAGDAL Distinc 394

391002017 SNEHA MANGOTRA Distinc 401

391002018 JANSHI SHARMA Distinc 412

391002019 SANIA SHARMA Distinc 403

391002020 JASHBIR CHAHAL Distinc 408
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391002021 HARMANJYOT KOURDistinc 391

391002022 HONEY DOGRA Distinc 433

391002023 BHOOMIKA Distinc 412

391002024 POOJA DEVI Distinc 408

391002025 BIPASHA RAMOTRA Distinc 384

391002026 SHRUTI 1st Div 363

391002027 ROHINI ATTRI Distinc 380

391002028 GARO DEVI Distinc 376

391002029 HARLEEN Distinc 415

391002030 RAVEENA Distinc 433

391002031 ANU SHARMA Distinc 460

391002032 KIRTIKA RAJ Distinc 383

391002033 SIMRAN Distinc 371

391002034 KANAV ATTRI Reap MH

BBN Institute of Intellectuals Railway Road
Vijaypur Samba

910005

391002035 TANISHA MAJOTRA Distinc 465

391002036 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 473

391002037 DIVYANSHI SHARMA Distinc 484

391002038 SHARNIYA SHARMA Distinc 459

391002039 JAIDEEP Distinc 458

391002040 NAVNEET KOUR Distinc 465

391002041 NARGIS Distinc 458

391002042 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 460

391002043 MANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 445

391002044 JANVI DEVI Distinc 410

391002045 PALK Distinc 434

391002046 PRATIBHA Distinc 465

391002047 SUNIDHI KHAJURIA Distinc 434

391002048 BHOOMIKA Distinc 440

391002049 MONIKA CHADGAL Distinc 440

391002050 REETIKA SHARMA Distinc 425

391002051 NEKHA VERMA Distinc 394

391002052 LAKSHMI KUMARI Distinc 390

391002053 PRIYA RANI Distinc 382

391002054 MADHU DEVI Distinc 402

391002055 PALAK KHAJURIA Distinc 458

391002056 VEERAJ SHARMA Distinc 428

391002057 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 414

391002058 SANEHA BANSAL Distinc 417

391002059 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 394

391002060 SUMIKSHA BHAGAT Distinc 381

391002061 PALAK Distinc 383

391002062 RIDHIMA 1st Div 332

391002063 KAMNI DEVI Distinc 407

391002064 SHIVANI MANGOTRA 1st Div 366

391002065 HIMANI DIGRA 1st Div 354

391002066 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 363

Calvary Mission School Ramgarh Road
Gagwal Vijaypur Samba

910008

391002067 KASHISH VERMA Distinc 418

391002068 SIMRAN BHAGAT Distinc 381

391002069 SIMRAN CHOUHAN Distinc 387

391002070 KAMAKSHIKA Distinc 430

391002071 ANAMIKA RANA 1st Div 345

391002072 MAHIMA 1st Div 361

GHSSVijaypur910030

391002073 JANSHIKA Distinc 411

391002074 VANSHIKA Distinc 408

391002075 GUNGUN 1st Div 365

391002076 MEHAK BHAGAT Distinc 409

391002077 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 377

391002078 RABIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 414

391002079 MEHAK JAMWAL Distinc 413

391002080 MANAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 388

391002081 BHARTI CHOUHAN Distinc 396

391002082 KAFI BANOTRA Distinc 407

391002083 KAMNA JANGRAL 1st Div 348

391002084 NIKITA BALGOTRA 1st Div 343

391002085 ANJALI BHAGAT 1st Div 352

391002086 VANSHIKA VERMA 1st Div 344

391002087 NIHARIKA VERMA Distinc 394

391002088 RAJNANDANI Distinc 388

391002089 CHANDNI DEVI 1st Div 340

391002090 MONIKA KANGLA 1st Div 367

391002091 BUMI MANGOTRA Distinc 375

391002092 TRIPTI 1st Div 367

391002093 PALAK CHOUHAN Distinc 414

391002094 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 401

391002095 RUPALI DEVI 1st Div 364

391002096 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 421

391002097 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 391

391002098 CHAHAT KAPOOR 1st Div 315

391002099 SONY DEVI 1st Div 326

391002100 BANI VERMA Reap PH CH

Vaid HSS Vijaypur Samba910088

391002101 BHAWANA 1st Div 314

391002102 MANSI DEVI Distinc 385

Jyoti Public Higher Secondary School
Vijaypur

910095

391002103 SARIKA Distinc 418

391002104 SAMRITI Distinc 372

391002105 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 369

391002106 MANSI CHOUDHARY Distinc 373

391002107 NITIKA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 366

391002108 BUMIKA NAGRA 1st Div 342

391002109 ANSHIKA MANHAS Distinc 403

391002110 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 332

GHSSVijaypur910030

391002111 HIMANI SANGOTRA Reap BI

391002112 KIRAN SHARMA 1st Div 299

Arvind Ghosh Hr Sec School Vijaypur910004

391003000 PUPINDER SINGH 1st Div 363

391003001 GURVINDER SINGH 1st Div 335

391003002 HUNISH BHARTI Distinc 372

391003003 DHANSHU SAMBYAL 1st Div 325

391003004 TANISH RASGOTRA 1st Div 307

391003005 SUSHANT 1st Div 302

391003006 ARSH SINGH 1st Div 328

391003007 AKHIL SINGH 2nd Div 285

391003008 ANSH JANGRAL Distinc 403

391003009 SKINDER KUNDAL 1st Div 347

391003010 RAGHAV SINGH 1st Div 323

391003011 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 347

391003012 LAKSHMAN SINGH Distinc 371

391003013 CHARAN SINGH Distinc 388

391003014 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 305

391003015 JASPREET SINGH 1st Div 313

391003016 DAMANPREET 1st Div 321

391003017 NARINDER SINGH 2nd Div 286

391003018 RITIK SAMOTRA 1st Div 298

391003019 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 295

391003020 KUSHAL CHOUHAN 1st Div 333

391003021 SHAMIT ANGURAL 2nd Div 291
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391003022 ATISH CHADGAL 2nd Div 267

391003023 JAGDISH RAJ 2nd Div 276

391003024 NITIN SINGH 2nd Div 277

391003025 ADITYA JAMMORIA 2nd Div 272

391003026 BADAL SHARMA 1st Div 309

391003027 VANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 286

391003028 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 305

391003029 PARAMJEET SINGH 1st Div 324

391003030 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 329

391003031 HARISH SHARMA 2nd Div 289

391003032 OKESH CHOUDHARYReap SO

391003033 KARTIK VERMA 2nd Div 287

391003034 UDHAY BHAN SINGH 1st Div 322

391003035 BAHID CHOUDHARY 1st Div 308

391003036 SAHILJEET SINGH 1st Div 330

391003037 SHUBANKAR 1st Div 300

391003038 NIKHIL BALORIA Reap SO PO

391003039 RAHUL SHARMA 2nd Div 250

391003040 RISHI KUMAR 2nd Div 270

391003041 ABISHEK 1st Div 300

391003042 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 282

391003043 NAVJOT SINGH Reap EO

GHSSVijaypur910030

391003044 GAGAN DOGRA Reap ED

391003045 AKSHAY PADGOTRA Reap GN HN PO

391003046 VISHAL ATTRI 1st Div 349

391003047 DEEPAK CHOUHAN Distinc 385

391003048 DIKASHT CHOUHAN Distinc 394

391003049 AKHIL CHOUHAN 1st Div 321

391003050 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 324

391003051 PARAS KUMAR 2nd Div 275

391003052 PIYUSH SARNGAL Reap PO

391003053 TANISH KUMAR 1st Div 343

391003054 SAURAB VERMA 2nd Div 288

391003055 DIMPLE KUMAR 1st Div 356

391003056 TANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 281

391003057 NITIN 2nd Div 255

391003058 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 256

Vaid HSS Vijaypur Samba910088

391003059 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 278

391003060 AMIT KUMAR Reap PO

391003061 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 331

391003062 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 347

391003063 KRISH MANGOTRA 2nd Div 280

391003064 HARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 357

391003065 ISHAN SINGH Reap GN

391003066 RAJAT BADORIA 1st Div 295

391003067 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 346

391003068 ABHYE CHOUDHARY2nd Div 294

Jyoti Public Higher Secondary School
Vijaypur

910095

391003069 JATIN SANGOTRA Distinc 436

391003070 VINAY KUMAR Distinc 410

391003071 ARYAN BHAGAT Distinc 430

391003072 IRFAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 305

391003073 PARAMJEET SINGH 1st Div 335

391003074 YASIR Distinc 412

391003075 MOHD SADIQ 1st Div 306

391003076 ADARSH SHARMA 2nd Div 278

391003077 ARAB KUNDAL 1st Div 337

391003078 NIRUPAM SINGH 1st Div 305

391003079 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 331

391003080 RITIK CHOUHAN 1st Div 366

391003081 AMIT BHAGAT 2nd Div 276

391003082 TARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 281

391003083 ADRASH BASOTRA Distinc 374

391003084 TARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 277

391003085 PRINCE KUMAR Distinc 425

391003086 TANISH SINGH Distinc 370

391003087 DALEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 274

391003088 BANSH KATRU 2nd Div 258

391003089 DUMESH SHEHRIA 2nd Div 284

GHSSVijaypur910030

391003090 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 288

391003091 YUVRAJ BHAGAT 2nd Div 265

391003092 GANGA RAM 1st Div 307

391003093 SHATRUDHAN 1st Div 297

391003094 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 295

391003095 SAHIR ALI 1st Div 321

391003096 MOHAMAD ASIF 2nd Div 273

391003097 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 307

GHSS Utter Bahni Vijaypur910036

391004000 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 366

391004001 SAMAIR GOWD Distinc 371

391004002 RITIK VERMA 1st Div 323

391004003 MUSKAN SHARMA 1st Div 317

391004004 VAISHALI SHARMA Distinc 394

391004005 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 389

391004006 RASHI SHARMA 1st Div 342

391004007 RAM DAYAL 2nd Div 288

391004008 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 311

391004009 ARNIKA SHARMA Distinc 380

391004010 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 303

391004011 MAYANK SINGH 1st Div 348

391004012 MICKY SARMAL 1st Div 369

391004013 DIKSHA BHAGAT Distinc 411

391004014 BABY RANI 1st Div 345

391004015 NAZABUR HUSSAIN 1st Div 321

391004016 MANSHI DEVI Distinc 418

391004017 ARTI DEVI Distinc 413

391004018 NISHANT KUNDAL 1st Div 309

391004019 NEHA DEVI Distinc 398

391004020 KASHISH Distinc 373

391004021 ASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 362

391004022 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 329

391004023 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 290

391004024 ROSHNI DEVI 2nd Div 288

391004025 SUMMIT GOURH 1st Div 306

391004026 RUBIA KOUSAR 1st Div 344

391004027 ROSHANI DEVI 1st Div 308

391004028 RENU DEVI 1st Div 362

391004029 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 343

391004030 NIKHIL ATTRI Distinc 401

391004031 VISHAL SANGOTRA Distinc 373

391004032 MOHD RAZAQ 1st Div 342

391004033 SHALLU DEVI 2nd Div 280

Govt Higher Secondary School Gurha
Slathian Vijaypur

910092

391004034 ARYAN KUMAR 1st Div 347

391004035 VANSH SLATHIA 1st Div 298

391004036 ADITYA PARTAP Reap GN

391004037 MANSI SLATHIA 1st Div 306

391004038 PARAS SLATHIA 1st Div 332

391004039 VEER VIJAY SINGH Distinc 384

391004040 SANIA SLATHIA Distinc 397

391004041 PIYUSH SINGH Distinc 393

391004042 ROYAL SLATHIA 1st Div 369
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391004043 SAKSHAM Distinc 373

391004044 SHARVAN KUMAR Distinc 408

391004045 SHARAD SINGH 1st Div 364

391004046 SHIV CHARAN SINGH1st Div 369

391004047 SURYA PARTAP 1st Div 312

391004048 MITUL KUMAR 1st Div 325

391004049 RAMESHWER SINGH 1st Div 369

391004050 MANISH KUMAR 1st Div 356

391004051 VAIDHARTH SINGH 1st Div 332

391004052 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 331

391004053 BHAWANI SLATHIA 1st Div 355

391004054 RAJAN SLATHIA 1st Div 353

391004055 KUMUDH SLATHIA Distinc 399

391004056 BHUMIKA SLATHIA Distinc 372

391004057 RUHANI SLATHIA Distinc 400

391004058 GEETIKA SLATHIA 1st Div 351

391004059 VANSHIKA SLATHIA Distinc 386

391004060 SUMAHI SLATHIA Distinc 377

Fauji Public Higher Secondary School Patti
Samba Patti Samba
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391005000 AMRITA BOGAL Distinc 383

391005001 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 412

391005002 KHUSHI JAMWAL 2nd Div 286

391005003 MEGHA JAMWAL 1st Div 347

391005004 GOURI RAJPUT Distinc 428

391005005 NANCY MATHUR 1st Div 305

391005006 RUHI Distinc 391

391005007 SANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 465

391005008 MEHAK MALIK Distinc 413

391005009 ANSH DABGOTRA Reap PO

391005010 VANSH DABGOTRA Distinc 378

391005011 TARUN MATHUR Reap PO

391005012 MANINDER SINGH 1st Div 300

391005013 KRISH SHARMA Reap PO

391005014 SIMRAN Distinc 456

391005015 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 452

391005016 RITU Distinc 394

391005017 PRIYA MAGOTRA 1st Div 348

391005018 TANYA SHARMA 1st Div 348

391005019 RIYA LALOTRA Distinc 416

391005020 BHOOMIKA Distinc 371

391005021 PALAK SHUKLA Distinc 373

391005022 SHAGUN SHARMA Distinc 373

391005023 AMRITA PANGOTRA 1st Div 324

391005024 KHUSHI 1st Div 304

391005025 RAGHAV MAGOTRA 1st Div 348

391005026 NIKHIL BAGAL 1st Div 334

391005027 PRAFFUL DOGRA Distinc 378

391005028 VIVEK BADHORIA 1st Div 346

GHSS Jakh Vijaypur910032

391005029 SHAWANI BHAGAT 1st Div 302

391005030 SIYA SHARMA Distinc 398

391005031 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 419

391005032 AKASH 1st Div 360

391005033 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 397

391005034 SAKSHAM 2nd Div 272

391005035 ARYAN DOGRA 1st Div 343

391005036 NITEN KUMAR Distinc 388

391005037 RITIKA CHIB 1st Div 340

391005038 MADHVI MANYAL Distinc 414

391005039 AMAR LOONA Reap EO

391005040 DEVMONEY KUMAR Reap AY EO

391005041 KUNAL BHAGAT Reap BN AY EO

391005042 BANI PANDAY Distinc 393

391005043 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 367

391005044 SAZIA BEGUM 1st Div 341

391005045 SHREYA 1st Div 308

391005046 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 334

391005047 RUPALI BHAGAT Reap EO

391005048 SHAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO PI

391005049 SALIMA AHIRWAR 1st Div 297

391005050 SAMRITI BAGAL Distinc 446

391005051 RUPALI Distinc 385

391005052 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 399

391005053 SANJEEV KANATHIA Reap EO

391005054 UDAY DUTTA 1st Div 303

391005055 BALBIR AHIRWAR Reap EO ED

391005056 SHIVA Reap EO

391005057 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 356

391005058 AMIT SINGH Reap EO

391005059 ADITYA SHARMA Reap EO

391005060 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1st Div 338

391005061 VANSH SINGH Reap EO

391005062 KHILABT SINGH 1st Div 309

391005063 RISHAV SINGH 2nd Div 275

391005064 UPLAKSH Reap EO

391005065 RAHUL RATTA 1st Div 321

391005066 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 307

391005067 MANIK GANOTRA 1st Div 318

391005068 MANISH KUMAR Distinc 375

391005069 PAWAN PARKASH 1st Div 298

391005070 TANISH SHARMA 1st Div 299

391005071 ANIL SHARMA 1st Div 340

391005072 ANSHIKA CHOUHAN 1st Div 355

391005073 HETIKA KHALOTRA 1st Div 303

391005074 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 324

391005075 JAI CHOUHAN 1st Div 356

391005076 JANVI RAJPUT Distinc 438

391005077 SONIYA SHARMA 1st Div 369

391005078 SHIVANI RASOTRA Distinc 412

391005079 VARUN KUMAR Distinc 403

391005080 UTSAV KUMAR 1st Div 367

391005081 RAVATI BHAGAT Distinc 393

391005082 PREETI MANHAS Distinc 445

391005083 NEHA 1st Div 355

391005084 CHAHAT 1st Div 343

391005085 CHANCHAL DEVI Distinc 397

391005086 ABHAY KUMAR Reap PH CH

391005087 ANKUSH MAGOTRA 1st Div 364

391005088 SHUBAM SHARMA Distinc 404

391005089 TANISH KUMAR 1st Div 353

391005090 MEHUL SOAN 1st Div 329

391005091 AMIT MANGOTRA 1st Div 349

391005092 RAJAT SHARMA 1st Div 347

391005093 MOHAN LAL Distinc 402

391005094 VIKRAM KUMAR 1st Div 313

391005095 ADIT SUMBRIA 1st Div 363

391005096 VASU MATHUR 1st Div 341

391005097 AMAR KHAJURIA 1st Div 322

391005098 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 298

391005099 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 352

391005100 PARMUKH YADAV Distinc 428

391005101 VIRENDER PAL Reap CH

391005102 SAMEEP KUMAR Distinc 390

391005103 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 341

391005104 VARUN DOGRA 2nd Div 290

391005105 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 318

391005106 SANCHI SHARMA Reap MH

391005107 PURVA DUTTA 1st Div 337

391005108 SHIV PAL Reap CH

391005109 MAHESH KUMAR Reap CH PD

391005110 ABHISHEK SINGH 1st Div 315
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Ajanta Hr Sec School Gho Brahmna Samba910001

391006000 BHAVISHYA SINGH Distinc 474

391006001 ADITYA SINGH Distinc 438

391006002 TANISH SADOTRA 1st Div 332

391006003 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 298

391006004 ABHIMANU 1st Div 361

391006005 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 409

391006006 ANUPMA DEVI 1st Div 337

391006007 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 421

391006008 BHARTI SHARMA Distinc 421

391006009 HARMEET KOUR 1st Div 344

391006010 KAMANA SHARMA 1st Div 348

391006011 BANSHIKA MANHAS Distinc 391

391006012 TANISHA 1st Div 353

391006013 TAMANNA TRIPATHI 1st Div 366

391006014 RUHANI 1st Div 338

391006015 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 364

391006016 JASMEET SINGH 1st Div 341

391006017 VABISHYA BAGAL Distinc 379

391006018 KENHYEA SHARMA 1st Div 297

391006019 MAHESH SHARMA Reap CH MH

391006020 PUSHVINDER SINGH Reap CH MH

391006021 HARDEEP SINGH Reap CH

391006022 PARIKSHIT SHARMA Reap CH MH

391006023 MANDIP SINGH Reap MH

391006024 DISHANT KUMAR Reap CH

391006025 SOURAV KUMAR Reap CH MH

391006026 ABISHEK Reap CH MH

391006027 TARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 289

391006028 SUSHANT SHARMA Reap CH MH

391006029 ANISH VERMA Reap PH MH PD

391006030 VANSH KUMAR Reap PH MH

391006031 SHARNDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 256

391006032 VANSH KHAJURIA 2nd Div 289

391006033 KRISH MAGOTRA Reap PH CH MH

391006034 RAHAT VIRDI 1st Div 295

391006035 PRANAB SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

391006036 ROSHAN LAL Reap PH CH MH PD

391006037 AYUSH RANA 2nd Div 287

391006038 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 316

391006039 AANCHAL Distinc 407

391006040 REETA DEVI Distinc 373

391006041 SOHANI Distinc 398

391006042 SUHANI KANGOTRA 1st Div 336

391006043 PRACHI SHARMA 1st Div 300

391006044 RAJ KUMARI Reap PH CH

GHSS Gho Brahmana Vijaypur910031

391006045 AADHYA SHARMA Distinc 392

391006046 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 343

391006047 DIVYANSHI 1st Div 357

391006048 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 331

391006049 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 374

391006050 PALVI KUMARI 1st Div 346

391006051 JIYA DEVI Reap AY EO

391006052 REETU DEVI Reap AY

391006053 ANIKET KUMAR Reap AY

391006054 AMANPREET SINGH Reap AY EO

391006055 RESHMA BEBI Distinc 396

391006056 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 412

391006057 PURNIMA DEVI Distinc 448

391006058 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 408

391006059 PANKAJ 1st Div 336

391006060 MUSKAAN SARNGAL1st Div 312

391006061 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 352

391006062 SONALI VERMA Reap CH

391006063 PANKAJ KUMAR Distinc 388

391006064 NITISH SHARMA 1st Div 300

391006065 MUSKAN VERMA Distinc 422

391006066 MANVI DUBEY Distinc 424

391006067 PALAK Distinc 413

391006068 SHANU SHARMA Distinc 372

391006069 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 350

391006070 ASHISH KUNDAL Distinc 411

391006071 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 432

391006072 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 293

391006073 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 351

391006074 GOURAV KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

391006075 SHUBHAM BHAGAT Reap PH CH MH

391006076 NITISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 296

391006077 KARAM JEET Reap CH MH

391006078 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap CH MH

391006079 TANUSH BRAYA Reap PH CH MH

391006080 ARUN CHOUDHARY Reap CH MH

391006081 ASHWANI KUMAR Reap CH MH

391006082 KOUSHAL Reap PH CH MH

391006083 KAVAL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

391006084 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

391006085 SHARUN VERMA Reap PH CH MH

391006086 TANVI Reap PH CH MH

Ajanta Hr Sec School Gho Brahmna Samba910001

391007000 RAJDEEP SINGH 1st Div 317

391007001 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 302

391007002 ADITYA SHARMA Reap PO

391007003 HARMANJOT SINGH 1st Div 333

391007004 SANCHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 286

391007005 BHAVISH KUMAR 2nd Div 256

391007006 BHARAT BHUSHAN Reap PO PD

391007007 GOURAV SHARMA Reap GN PO PD

391007008 SANDARBI SHARMA Distinc 435

391007009 MANDEEP KOUR 2nd Div 290

391007010 RAGHVI VERMA 1st Div 296

391007011 SURAT SINGH Reap PO PD

391007012 PIYUSH BANOTRA 2nd Div 271

391007013 ANSHU JANGRAL 2nd Div 247

391007014 TARVINDER SINGH Reap GN ED PO PD

GHSS Gho Brahmana Vijaypur910031

391007015 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 447

391007016 GITA DEVI Distinc 407

391007017 ARTI DEVI Distinc 433

391007018 PREETI DEVI Distinc 390

391007019 SONAM DEVI 1st Div 363

391007020 REETU SARNGAL Distinc 393

391007021 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 412

391007022 MUSKAN 1st Div 365

391007023 PARVEEN KUMARI Distinc 383

391007024 SUNAINA DEVI 1st Div 354

391007025 JANVI KUMARI Reap SS

391007026 TANNU SHARMA Reap SS

391007027 KAVITA SHARMA Reap SS

391007028 SAKSHI Reap SS

391007029 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 311

391007030 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 308

391007031 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 317

391007032 SUHANI KHAJURIA 2nd Div 289

391007033 TRISHA 2nd Div 284

391007034 K DIKSHA MANHAS 1st Div 335

391007035 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 270

391007036 RETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 296
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391007037 KANCHAN SHARMA Reap SS

391007038 MUSKAN SHARMA Reap EO

391007039 ROHANI DEVI 2nd Div 291

391007040 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 279

391007041 TANIYA Reap GN SS

391007042 SURBI SHARMA Reap EO ED

391007043 ANJALI CHOUDHARYReap GN SS

391007044 DANSHU BHAGAT Reap GN SS PD

391007045 PINKY RAJAK 1st Div 297

391007046 NISHU DEVI Reap GN ED

391007047 BANDANA DEVI Reap HN EO ED

391007048 KAMALDEEP 1st Div 360

391007049 VANSH BHAGAT 1st Div 363

391007050 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 369

391007051 DEVINDER SINGH Distinc 437

391007052 PRITHVI SINGH Reap GN

391007053 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 299

391007054 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap ED SS

391007055 UDAY SHARMA Reap GN

391007056 VINNET KUMAR Reap ED HY

391007057 UTTAM SINGH Reap SS

391007058 SACHIN MANHAS 2nd Div 284

391007059 ROHIT CHOUDHARY Reap GN ED SS

391007060 TANISH KUMAR Reap ED SS

391007061 VIKRANT Reap ED SS IP

391007062 VINAY KUMAR Reap GN EO ED

391007063 AKASH KUMAR Reap ED SS

391007064 SOURAV RAJAK Reap EO

391007065 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap GN ED

391007066 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN HN ED SS

391007067 GOVIND Reap SS

391007068 VANSH CHOUDHARYReap HN ED SS PD

391007069 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap GN ED SS HE

391007070 ROHIT SANGRAL Reap ED SS

391007071 BHAWANI SHANKER Reap ED HY HE

391007072 MANIK SHARMA Reap GN ED HY

391007073 SAHIL CHOUDHARY Reap ED SS

391007074 SHIV KUMAR Reap EO ED

391007075 SATISH THAPPA Reap GN ED

391007076 ABHI SINGH Reap HN EO ED

391007077 NISHANT BHAGAT Reap EO ED IP

391007078 KESHAV KUMAR Reap GN SS

391007079 NARINDER KUMAR Reap SS

391007080 AMIT SHARMA Reap ED SS

391007081 VISHAL KUMAR Reap ED SS

391007082 ATUL SHARMA Reap HN ED SS

391007083 BILAL ALI Reap GN EO ED

391007084 DIRAJ KUMAR Failed

391007085 NITISH SHARMA Reap GN HN ED SS

391007086 DHURB SHARMA Reap HN ED HY

391007087 VANSH SHARMA Reap ED SS

Minerva Hr Sec School Ramgarh Vijaypur910047

391008000 RAVINDER KOUR Distinc 391

391008001 RAVIA KOUR Distinc 413

391008002 JANVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 378

391008003 HARMANJEET KOUR 1st Div 336

391008004 HARMAN SINGH Reap CH BI PD

391008005 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 326

391008006 AVINASH SHARMA 1st Div 316

Modern Institute Of Education  and  Research
Khanpur Camp Morh Ramgarh Samba
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391008007 SANIA REHAN Distinc 438

391008008 MANSI CHOUDHARY Distinc 427

391008009 GAGANDEEP KOUR Distinc 408

391008010 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 413

391008011 KAMALJEET KOUR Failed

391008012 RITIKA VERMA Reap CH

391008013 BABITA SHARMA 1st Div 361

391008014 TAJINDER KOUR Distinc 435

391008015 DALVINDER SINGH 1st Div 356

391008016 NIKHIL PAUL SINGH 2nd Div 290

391008017 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 346

391008018 NATISH SINGH Distinc 474

391008019 GAGAN ATTRI 1st Div 354

391008020 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 338

391008021 ANIT KUMAR 1st Div 310

391008022 ANIL VERMA 1st Div 365

391008023 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 345

391008024 SOURAV SANGRA 2nd Div 269

391008025 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 294

391008026 MANTHAN 1st Div 300

391008027 ARYAN SINGH Distinc 440

391008028 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 325

391008029 ABHISHEK 1st Div 327

391008030 MAYANK CHADGAL Reap CH

Govt Higher Secondary School Ramgarh910091

391008031 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 386

391008032 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 366

391008033 BHARTI CHANDWAL Distinc 384

391008034 MAANVI VERMA Distinc 466

391008035 BHUMIKA 1st Div 366

391008036 BHAVNA 1st Div 329

391008037 TANIYA 1st Div 356

391008038 TRIPTA 1st Div 365

391008039 PAYAL CHOUDHARY Distinc 370

391008040 MEHAK BALORIA 1st Div 336

391008041 LATA MOTAN 2nd Div 286

391008042 MITU RANI 1st Div 325

391008043 RUBIA AKHTER Reap GN PH CH

391008044 BHUMIKA Reap CH

391008045 POONAM DEVI Reap PH

391008046 KAMAL KISHORE Reap CH

391008047 VIVEK SHARMA Reap PH CH

391008048 KARTIK MALPOTRA 2nd Div 290

391008049 DEVYANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 265

391008050 RANJANA DEVI Distinc 373

391008051 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 311

391008052 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 267

391008053 SIMRANJEET KOUR Reap MH

391008054 SANIA CHOUDHARY Reap PH MH

391008055 NANCY KUNDAL Reap PH MH

391008056 ANCHAL DEVI Reap PH MH

391008057 MUSKAAN KUNDAL 1st Div 340

391008058 KASHISH KUNDAL Reap MH

391008059 RIMPY CHOUDHARY Reap PH MH

391008060 AMIT SINGH Reap GN PH MH

391008061 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 312

391008062 ANKIT THAPPA Reap PH MH

391008063 HIMANSHU KUMAR Reap MH

391008064 SUKHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 298

391008065 LAKSH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 295

391008066 UDHAYVEER SINGH 1st Div 320

391008067 GOURAV KUMAR Reap PH

391008068 KARTIK RANA Failed

391008069 BALBIR KUMAR Failed

391008070 GURPREET SINGH Failed

391008071 VANSH KUMAR Reap MH

391008072 ASHISH MEHRA Reap GN PH CH MH

391008073 SAYAM THAPPA Reap GN PH MH

391008074 RAJEEV RANA Reap PH MH

391008075 KARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH MH
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391008076 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 297

391008077 ANSHU KUNDAL 1st Div 318

391008078 DANISH BHAGAT Reap MH

391008079 RAJAT KUMAR Distinc 397

391008080 JATIN KUMAR Distinc 395

391008081 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 433

391008082 NITIN KUMAR Distinc 432

391008083 PARNAV KUMAR Distinc 382

391008084 VIPUL KANDAL Distinc 380

391008085 SANOOP KUMAR 1st Div 325

391008086 SAHIL DIGRA Reap PH

391008087 ASHWANI KUMAR Reap PH BI

391008088 HIMALAYA Reap GN PH

Minerva Hr Sec School Ramgarh Vijaypur910047

391009000 BHUMAN BARNAL 1st Div 318

391009001 ABHISHEK MOTTAN 2nd Div 247

391009002 SHIKSHAM DEEP Reap GN SO PD

391009003 SHEETAL KUMARI 2nd Div 248

391009004 MUSKAAN KUNDAL 2nd Div 282

391009005 SANJEEV KUMAR 3rd Div 234

391009006 HARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 260

391009007 AJESH RANA Disq One Year

391009008 BANSHU DEVI Failed

391009009 GURMEET SINGH Reap GN SO

391009010 NITTIN ATTRI Reap SO PD

Modern Institute Of Education  and  Research
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391009011 PARDEEP KOUR Distinc 374

391009012 RITIKA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 357

391009013 PRIANKA 1st Div 332

391009014 SIMRAN KOUR Distinc 397

391009015 SANYA JAMWAL 2nd Div 281

391009016 TANU 1st Div 325

391009017 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 403

391009018 JASWINDER KOUR 1st Div 340

391009019 MANSHI DEVI 2nd Div 261

391009020 PRIYA 2nd Div 283

391009021 SIBRAN DEVI Reap SO

391009022 RAMANDEEP SINGH Distinc 381

391009023 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 314

391009024 JASHMEET SINGH 2nd Div 266

391009025 PRINCE SHARMA Reap SO ED

391009026 KARANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 246

391009027 ABHAYVIR SINGH Reap HN SO PD

391009028 BALBIR SINGH 3rd Div 224

391009029 LAKSHYA VEER Reap GN EO PO

391009030 RIYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 350

391009031 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 279

391009032 KRISH CHOUDHARY Reap GN HN SO

391009033 BALWAN SINGH Reap SO

391009034 GURVINDER SINGH Reap GN HN SO

Govt Higher Secondary School Ramgarh910091

391009035 MEHARDEEP KOUR 1st Div 312

391009036 BHARTI 2nd Div 287

391009037 SUHANI 1st Div 303

391009038 JASMEET KOUR Distinc 445

391009039 HARDEEP KOUR Distinc 410

391009040 BHUMIKA SHARMA 1st Div 367

391009041 KANIKA 1st Div 342

391009042 SANDEEP KOUR 1st Div 318

391009043 TANIYA 1st Div 319

391009044 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 337

391009045 TANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 260

391009046 JANVI 1st Div 332

391009047 RAVEENA BEGAM 2nd Div 291

391009048 KAVITA 2nd Div 290

391009049 PRAVJOAT KOUR 1st Div 355

391009050 SUHANI Reap GN EO

391009051 GEETANJALI 2nd Div 264

391009052 PRINKA DEVI 1st Div 312

391009053 SUPREET KOUR 2nd Div 268

391009054 TANIA CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 291

391009055 PAYAL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

391009056 NAKITA KUMARI 1st Div 295

391009057 ARJU KUMARI 1st Div 307

391009058 JASMEET KOUR 1st Div 312

391009059 PARAMJIT KOUR 1st Div 303

391009060 ANURAG PANDIT 2nd Div 293

391009061 SAKSHAM 1st Div 319

391009062 KARAN CHOUDHARY2nd Div 267

391009063 MANMEET MOTTAN Reap HN EO

391009064 NIRMAN GUPTA Failed

391009065 AKASH SINGH Reap GN HN EO IP

391009066 VISHAL Reap GN EO

391009067 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 268

391009068 FARMAAN ALI Reap GN EO

391009069 KARANJEET 1st Div 357

391009070 NISHANT KUMAR Reap EO

391009071 VIPUL KUMAR Reap EO IP

391009072 ARUN VERMA Reap GN HN EO IP

391009073 JATIN KUMAR Reap HN HY PD

391009074 BALJEET SINGH 1st Div 300

391009075 ADARSH MALPOTRA Distinc 431

391009076 ISHU CHOUDHARY Distinc 374

391009077 SUHANI LAHOTRA 2nd Div 286

391009078 SANDEEP KAUR 2nd Div 270

391009079 RABINA BEGUM 2nd Div 288

391009080 SURINDER KOUR 2nd Div 291

391009081 MUSKAAN DEVI 2nd Div 286

391009082 SANJANA RAJPUT Reap HY PO PD

391009083 MEHAK 2nd Div 283

391009084 BALBINDER KOUR 2nd Div 282

391009085 SONIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 380

391009086 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Reap HY PO

391009087 TANIA DEVI 2nd Div 281

391009088 PALAMDEEP KOUR 2nd Div 287

391009089 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 336

391009090 JANVI BHAGAT 1st Div 316

391009091 RANJANA DEVI 1st Div 301

391009092 SHALLU Reap GN

391009093 ISHU CHOUDHARY Distinc 387

391009094 NISHA KUMARI Reap PD

391009095 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 317

391009096 ANKITA NANDAN 1st Div 305

391009097 HARJEET SINGH 2nd Div 244

391009098 BISHWASHWAR 1st Div 318

391009099 VANSH 2nd Div 284

391009100 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 302

391009101 PARDEEP KUMAR Reap HN PO

391009102 TANISH BHAGAT 1st Div 307

391009103 RITIKA SLATHIA Reap HN EO

391009104 SACHIN SANGRAL Reap GN HN EO

391009105 MANNAT LAKHOTRA Reap HN PO

391009106 ANSHU CHOUDHARYReap HN PO

391009107 DALJIT SINGH Reap GN EO

391009108 MUSKAN Reap HN EO PD

GHSS Nandpur Vijaypur910033

391010000 SHALVI Distinc 448

391010001 RADHIKA SAINI Distinc 458
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391010002 JANVI KUMARI 1st Div 364

391010003 HARMAN Distinc 416

391010004 POONAM 2nd Div 291

391010005 VANSHIKA Distinc 430

391010006 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 343

391010007 ANJANA BHAGAT Distinc 378

391010008 KOMAL 1st Div 351

391010009 CHAHAT KUMARI 1st Div 303

391010010 SIMRAN 1st Div 364

391010011 SIMRAN VERMA 1st Div 341

391010012 SAWANI DEVI 1st Div 333

391010013 KANCHAN BHAGAT 1st Div 347

391010014 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 340

391010015 MUSKAN DEVI 2nd Div 273

391010016 HARSH KUMAR Distinc 491

391010017 NITTIN KUMAR Distinc 399

391010018 HARASH KUMAR 1st Div 323

391010019 ROBIN SINGH 1st Div 335

391010020 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 337

391010021 NEERAJ 1st Div 303

391010022 JASWANT SINGH 1st Div 314

391010023 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 253

391010024 RAJIV KUMAR Distinc 392

391010025 MANISH CHIB Distinc 415

391010026 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 290

391010027 VANSH CHOUDHARYDistinc 409

391010028 KARANJEET SINGH 1st Div 363

391010029 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 323

391010030 NISHANT KUMAR 1st Div 302

391010031 ABHI NAVOTRA 2nd Div 284

391010032 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 323

391010033 PRINCE KUMAR 2nd Div 257

391010034 SUNAKSHI DEVI Reap HN HY

391010035 DINESH BARGAL Reap GN PD

391010036 NAMMAN DEVI 1st Div 322

391010037 PRIYA DEVI Reap HN HY

391010038 ANKIT 2nd Div 263

391010039 RAHUL KUMAR Reap HN

391010040 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 255

391010041 TAMANA 1st Div 355

391010042 SIYA DEVI 1st Div 359

391010043 JHANVI KHADOTRA Distinc 412

391010044 MANSHU LAKHOTRADistinc 380

391010045 KASHISH Distinc 416

391010046 KRANCHI DEVI Distinc 386

391010047 SHIVANI Distinc 395

391010048 MANSI DEVI Distinc 417

391010049 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 329

391010050 SUHANI DEVI 1st Div 305

391010051 LOVESH 1st Div 305

391010052 BAKHSHISH SINGH Distinc 394

391010053 NISHANT BAJWA 2nd Div 294

391010054 GOKUL SAMNOTRA 1st Div 345

391010055 KESHAV SAINI 2nd Div 294

391010056 SUMIT CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 280

391010057 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 350

391010058 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 317

391010059 SAHIL Reap MH

391010060 NITISH CHOUDHARY 1st Div 368

391010061 KAMALJEET SINGH Distinc 399

391010062 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 315

391010063 KARAN MANDI 1st Div 337

391010064 ROHIN SAPOLIA 2nd Div 290

391010065 MANIK KUMAR 1st Div 302

391010066 NEERAJ 2nd Div 294

391010067 KUNAL BAIRAGI 2nd Div 274

391010068 TAMANPREET SINGH2nd Div 275

GHSS Khara Madana Vijaypur910022

391011000 PREETI CHARAK Distinc 383

391011001 MOHD SAQUIB Reap HN ED

391011002 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN

391011003 NITISH VERMA Reap GN PO

391011004 PARAS KUMAR Reap HN

391011005 SHEETAL DEVI Reap GN HN

391011006 NASEER AKHTER Reap GN EO PO

391011007 MOHD IMRAN Reap GN EO

391011008 TANYA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 335

391011009 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN PO

391011010 TAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 346

391011011 ZABIR MALIK Reap GN

391011012 FIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 260

391011013 MEHROOM BIBI Reap EO

391011014 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN HN

391011015 GOKUL SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

391011016 ABDUL RAZAQ Reap EO ED PO

391011017 SHAHID AFRIDI Reap GN

391011018 SHAHID MALIK Reap GN EO

391011019 MOHD SHAHID Failed

391011020 RUKSANA BIBI Reap GN HN PO

391011021 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 404

391011022 TRIPTA KUMARI 1st Div 342

391011023 RUKSANA BIBI Reap GN CH

391011024 SHAIBA 1st Div 329

391011025 RUQSANA BIBI 1st Div 327

391011026 AMBIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 311

391011027 ABIJEET SINGH Distinc 401

391011028 NUSRAT BANO 1st Div 311

391011029 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 319

391011030 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 326

391011031 NIKHIL BARBOOL 2nd Div 289

391011032 PALAK Reap GN CH PD

391011033 TANIA DEVI Distinc 409

391011034 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 328

391011035 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN CH

391011036 ANISH VERMA 1st Div 322

391011037 ANU DEVI 1st Div 315

GHSS Purmandal Vijaypur910034

391011038 SONIA SHARMA Reap GN ED

391011039 SAZIA AKHTAR Reap GN UD ED

391011040 SHEETAL SHARMA Reap GN

391011041 SHALLU DEVI Reap GN

391011042 ASHU DEVI Reap GN HN

391011043 BANDANA DEVI Reap GN HN

391011044 MANSI DEVI Reap GN

391011045 ARTI DEVI Reap GN HN ED

391011046 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 280

391011047 ASHIA AKHTER Reap GN ED

391011048 SAMREENA Reap GN UD ED

391011049 NISHAD AKHTER 1st Div 316

391011050 ASAMA BANO 1st Div 361

391011051 ROFIA AKHTER Distinc 413

391011052 PARU THAKUR 1st Div 354

391011053 NASEEM AKHTER Distinc 390

391011054 PALLAVI DEVI 1st Div 323

391011055 RABIA AKHTER Reap UD ES

391011056 BISHAN DASS Reap GN ED

391011057 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN HN

391011058 ROHIT SINGH Reap HN

391011059 MOHD ARSHAT 2nd Div 262

391011060 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 319

391011061 KAMAL KUMAR 1st Div 326
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391011062 MAGAN SHARMA 1st Div 332

391011063 MOHD SAZAD 2nd Div 286

391011064 SUMIT SINGH Reap ED PD

391011065 ARMAN Reap UD

391011066 AMIT SINGH 2nd Div 279

391011067 MANAV BHAGAT 1st Div 339

391011068 GULSHAN BHAGAT 1st Div 327

391011069 AJEET KUMAR Reap GN ED

391011070 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 273

391011071 JOHNI Reap GN ED

391011072 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN UD ED PD

391011073 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 350

391011074 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN HN ED ES

391011075 SHIV KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

391011076 ARTI DEVI Reap HN ED PD

391011077 SAZAD Reap GN UD ED ES

391011078 ROHIT KUMAR Reap HN ED PD

391011079 ANJALI DEVI Reap HN

391011080 ESHA AKHTAR Reap UD

391011081 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN HN ED PD

391011082 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

391011083 MANSI DEONIA 1st Div 361

391011084 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 418

391011085 BHAWNA SHARMA Distinc 398

391011086 SEEMA IQBAL 1st Div 318

391011087 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 334

391011088 VAISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 312

391011089 USHMA KUMARI 2nd Div 289

391011090 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 298

391011091 MAHI DEVI 1st Div 352

391011092 ARTI CHOUDHARY 1st Div 315

391011093 MOHD AASIM 1st Div 297

391011094 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 368

391011095 SANDESH KUMAR 1st Div 344

391011096 USMAN 1st Div 346

391011097 VASHESH KUMAR 1st Div 364

391011098 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 367

391011099 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 430

391011100 JATIN SHARMA 1st Div 337

391011101 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 311

391011102 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 350

391011103 TANIYA 1st Div 303

391011104 AADIRATH SINGH 1st Div 369

GHSS Boys Birpur Vijaypur910016

391012000 MEHAK PUNARHIA Distinc 398

391012001 KRITIKA RAJPUT Distinc 412

391012002 HIMANI SANDOTRA 1st Div 330

391012003 ANAMIKA DEVI Distinc 392

391012004 SANJANA DEVI Reap GN HN

391012005 RAJESHWARI 2nd Div 274

391012006 NIHARIKA DEVI 1st Div 328

391012007 SANIA MALIK Reap GN PD

391012008 TANIA SANDOTRA 2nd Div 289

391012009 DEEPIKA Reap ED PO PD

391012010 SAPNA Reap GN HN PO PD

391012011 RAKHI DEVI Reap ES

391012012 KAJAL SHARMA Reap PO

391012013 BHOOMIKA KANGLA Reap GN HN

391012014 KHUSHI CHARAK Failed

391012015 IPSA AKHTER Failed

391012016 NEELAM DEVI Reap EO

391012017 AMISHA DEVI 2nd Div 293

391012018 MONIKA KANGLA Reap GN EO

391012019 SUHANI DEVI Reap GN EO

391012020 SANJANA DEVI Reap HN EO

391012021 DIKSHU 2nd Div 294

391012022 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN EO ED PD

391012023 MANIK JAMWAL Reap GN HN

391012024 MOHIT SAINI 2nd Div 289

391012025 HARISH 2nd Div 267

391012026 MOHIT KUMAR Reap GN HN

391012027 NITISH PUNARIA 2nd Div 289

391012028 PARVESH KUMAR Reap PO

391012029 PRINCE KUMAR Reap GN PD

391012030 SHAID MOHD Reap GN HN ED

391012031 NARESH SINGH Reap GN HN ED PD

391012032 ASGAR ALI 1st Div 295

391012033 SANDEEP KUMAR Failed

391012034 SUSHMITA RAJPUT Reap GN HN ED PO

391012035 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN ED

391012036 MEENAKASHI DEVI Failed

391012037 SUHANI JAMWAL Distinc 381

391012038 TANIYA THAPA Distinc 378

391012039 NAZISH 1st Div 302

391012040 RUKSHAR AKHTER Distinc 376

391012041 KOMAL KUMARI 1st Div 355

391012042 DIVANSHI SHARIYA Reap PH

391012043 SHREEYA JAMWAL Reap PH CH

391012044 ANJALI DEVI Reap PH

391012045 TANSHI CHARAK Reap PH CH

391012046 MUSSABIHA FATIMA Distinc 462

391012047 BHAVYA JAMWAL Distinc 393

391012048 IRFAN CHOUDHARY Distinc 439

391012049 RAJAT Distinc 391

391012050 MUDASSAR AHMED Reap PH

391012051 VIMAL PUNARHIA 1st Div 319

391012052 QAMAR SATAR Reap PH CH MH

391012053 ANISH KUMAR Failed

391012054 RAKHILA AKHTAR Distinc 410

NATIONAL PUBLIC HSS BIRPUR910100

391012055 SOURAV SANDOTRA 2nd Div 270

391012056 BHARAT SANDOTRA 2nd Div 253

391012057 MAZHAR 2nd Div 263

391012058 SAJAD AHMED 2nd Div 261

391012059 RUTBA JAVAID 2nd Div 286

391012060 ADIL NAZIR 1st Div 320

391012061 SANIA MALIK 1st Div 341

GHSS Smailpur Vijaypur910035

391013000 RIYA MANHAS Distinc 403

391013001 JIYA JI 1st Div 357

391013002 NAMIKA DEVI Distinc 435

391013003 SONIA BIBI Reap GN HN

391013004 KANCHAN KUMARI Reap GN HN

391013005 PALAK 2nd Div 285

391013006 SAFINA KOUSAR 1st Div 341

391013007 VANAKSHI DEVI Reap GN HN

391013008 SHAKSHI DEVI Distinc 400

391013009 SIMRAN 1st Div 341

391013010 AFSANA 2nd Div 288

391013011 MANSI CHANGOTRA 1st Div 310

391013012 MEHVISH AKHTER Distinc 420

391013013 TAFIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 355

391013014 SHUBHA DEVI Distinc 393

391013015 AFREEN 1st Div 345

391013016 SUMIT PANOTRA 1st Div 315

391013017 ABASS CHOUDHARY2nd Div 279

391013018 SUNNY KUMAR 2nd Div 262

391013019 RAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 343
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391013020 AFSANA 1st Div 321

391013021 DEEPIKA PANOTRA 1st Div 365

391013022 ANITA Distinc 403

391013023 PRIYA Distinc 371

391013024 VEENITA KUMARI 1st Div 363

391013025 PALLAVI MANDAL 2nd Div 262

391013026 RAJVEER 2nd Div 284

391013027 RITIK MALHOTRA Distinc 407

391013028 DHARMENDER Absent

391013029 MUNEEL KUMAR Reap PO

391013030 GOURAV KUMAR 2nd Div 281

391013031 ARUSH CHARAK Distinc 391

391013032 HASHIKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 268

391013033 AMZAD KHAN 2nd Div 293

391013034 RAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 295

391013035 TABISH 2nd Div 292

391013036 TANUSH THAPA Reap HN PO

391013037 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap HN PO

391013038 WASIM CHOUDHARY 1st Div 300

391013039 HARSH THAPA 2nd Div 280

391013040 BILAL CHOUDHARY 2nd Div 292

391013041 ASIF CHOUDHARY Reap PO

391013042 SOHANA Reap EO

391013043 SAMREEN Distinc 435

391013044 EITIKA CHOUHAN Distinc 394

391013045 KRISHIKA MANHAS Distinc 470

391013046 NANDINI MANHAS 2nd Div 293

391013047 MEHVISH MALIK Distinc 405

391013048 FIZA CHOUDHARY Distinc 376

391013049 TASMEENA 1st Div 322

391013050 ZINAT BI 2nd Div 275

391013051 SAHIBA AKHTER Distinc 391

391013052 MOHD SAHIL 1st Div 297

391013053 MOHD SHAFIQ Reap PO

391013054 HARSH SINGH Reap EO

391013055 ZAHID CHOUDHARY 1st Div 318

391013056 ALISHA Distinc 374

391013057 RADHA RANI Distinc 412

391013058 PANKIT ATRI 1st Div 320

391013059 PALLAV MANNAN 1st Div 321

391013060 NAZIA BIBI 1st Div 355

391013061 HITESHWAR Reap EO

391013062 RUBAL SHARMA 1st Div 302

391013063 MOHD ARSHAD Reap GN EO ED HE

391013064 ANJALI CHANGOTRA2nd Div 273

391013065 MUSKAAN 2nd Div 294

391013066 MANISHA KUMARI Reap HN

391013067 FIRDOUS 1st Div 354

391013068 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 297

391013069 SWAN MALIK 1st Div 324

391013070 JANVI SHARMA 1st Div 355

391013071 SEHARISH MALIK Distinc 393

391013072 BASHU SHARMA 2nd Div 288

391013073 MOHD RAFIQ Reap HN EO

391013074 SHIVAM KUMAR 2nd Div 265

391013075 RINKU DEVI 2nd Div 276

391013076 FAHEEM Distinc 415

391013077 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 362

391013078 MOHD IRFAN Reap ED PO

391013079 BALWINDER SINGH Reap HN ED PO

391013080 ANITYA PAL Distinc 441

391013081 LOVESH LALOTRA Reap BI

391013082 SAHAHEEN AKHTER Reap BI

391013083 AFSHA AKRAM 1st Div 350

391013084 SEHRISH Distinc 411

391013085 JAINAV MALIK Distinc 384

391013086 MANISHA Reap CH BI

391013087 HITESHI SHREE 1st Div 327

391013088 SANIA PANOTRA 1st Div 342

391013089 TANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

391013090 TASMEEN 1st Div 341

391013091 ARTI KUMARI Distinc 452

391013092 RITIKA KUMARI Distinc 428

391013093 ANNU CHIB 2nd Div 290

391013094 KRISHAV VERMA 1st Div 311

391013095 ARMAN CHOWDARY 1st Div 304

391013096 NAMAN MANHAS Reap BI

391013097 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 291

391013098 ADITYA KUMAR Distinc 388

391013099 MANIK JAMWAL 1st Div 352

391013100 KRISH KATAL 2nd Div 288

391013101 KRISHNA SHARMA 2nd Div 281

391013102 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 332

391013103 DANISH THAPA 1st Div 339

391013104 MOHIT BHAGAT 1st Div 302

391013105 VINOD SINGH 2nd Div 279

391013106 MUNTASIR KHAN Reap BI

391013107 NANCY GILL Absent

391013108 BUPINDER SINGH 2nd Div 289

391013109 JYOTI CHARAK 1st Div 305

391013110 PAYAL KUMARI Distinc 370

391013111 ANSHU DEVI 1st Div 305

391013112 KAJAL 2nd Div 265

391013113 SHIVAM THAPA Reap BI

391013114 PALAK KUMARI 1st Div 315

Humanity Public School Bassi Kallan Bari
Brahmna

910039

391014000 ARUNDEEP SINGH Distinc 390

391014001 PARTH GUPTA Distinc 396

391014002 VARDHAN MAHAJAN1st Div 354

391014003 SOHAIL TANVEER Distinc 381

391014004 IMRAN KHAN Distinc 407

391014005 NIKHIL RANA Distinc 381

391014006 SATYAM KUMAR 1st Div 295

391014007 SAGAR SINGH 1st Div 349

391014008 MOHD SHAFIQ Distinc 427

391014009 CHANDER PAL 2nd Div 272

391014010 SURAJ SINGH 1st Div 301

391014011 AYUSH KUMAR Distinc 378

391014012 ANMOL GOUTAM Reap AY

391014013 SUSHANT JAMWAL Distinc 461

391014014 SAHID DOGRA 1st Div 340

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba

910065

391014015 ADARSH KUMAR Distinc 374

391014016 ADITYA JAMWAL Distinc 398

391014017 ADITYA JANGRAL Distinc 396

391014018 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 364

391014019 AKSHAY SINGH Distinc 415

391014020 AMAN 1st Div 349

391014021 AMRIT PAL SINGH Distinc 409

391014022 ANMOL SHARMA Reap GN AY

391014023 ANSH CHOUDHARY Distinc 390

391014024 ANSH JAMWAL 1st Div 365

391014025 ANSHUMAN 1st Div 340

391014026 ANUJ Distinc 370

391014027 ARUN SAINI 1st Div 348

391014028 ARYAN BAGAL 1st Div 344

391014029 ARYAN PARTAP Distinc 424

391014030 ASHEESH CHARAK Distinc 451

391014031 ASTITAV JASROTIA Distinc 410

391014032 AYUSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 355

391014033 AYUSH PAL SINGH Distinc 476

391014034 BABBAL SINGH Distinc 401



( 310 )

391014035 DANISH SINGH Distinc 371

391014036 DEVESH SHARMA 1st Div 355

391014037 DINESH SHARMA Distinc 419

391014038 DIVYANSH SINGH Distinc 409

391014039 GOURAV SADOTRA 1st Div 314

391014040 HARISH SHARMA 1st Div 356

391014041 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 447

391014042 HARSH DUBEY 1st Div 352

391014043 ISHAN SAINI 1st Div 367

391014044 KANAV SHARMA Distinc 408

391014045 KOSHAB KUMAR Distinc 442

391014046 KRISHAV DEV Distinc 379

391014047 KRISHNA SHARMA 1st Div 358

391014048 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 418

391014049 LAKSH BHATTI 1st Div 334

391014050 LOKESHWAR 1st Div 361

391014051 MANAS TRIPATHI 1st Div 315

391014052 MANISH Distinc 380

391014053 MANISH SINGH Distinc 411

391014054 MUHAMMAD SAAD Reap BN AY PD

391014055 NAMAN SINGH 1st Div 318

391014056 NAVDEEP SINGH 1st Div 327

391014057 NITTYA MAHAJAN 2nd Div 287

391014058 PANKAJ KUMAR Distinc 447

391014059 PARAS GOUD Distinc 430

391014060 PARIKSHIT SINGH Distinc 391

391014061 PARMINDER SAINI 1st Div 334

391014062 PARSHANT Reap GN

391014063 PRABHJOT SINGH Distinc 412

391014064 PRABJOT SINGH 1st Div 349

391014065 PRINCE SAINI Distinc 386

391014066 RAGHAV VERMA Distinc 392

391014067 RAJ ANSH Distinc 409

391014068 RAJIV CHOUDHARY Reap GN PD

391014069 RAKSHAN MAHAJANDistinc 385

391014070 RISHI MATHUR Distinc 389

391014071 RITVIK SHARMA Distinc 407

391014072 ROHAN KUMAR Distinc 387

391014073 SABHI KAPOOR 1st Div 304

391014074 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 337

391014075 SAMEER CHARAK Distinc 416

391014076 SANJAY SAINI 1st Div 362

391014077 SAYAM MEHRA Distinc 432

391014078 SHIVAM RAIZADA 1st Div 341

391014079 SHIVANSH PARGAL 1st Div 353

391014080 SOHAIN KUDHA 1st Div 305

391014081 SUBRAT SHARMA 1st Div 347

391014082 SUMIT VAID Distinc 396

391014083 SURYA PARTAP Distinc 449

391014084 TANISH SOHAL Distinc 389

391014085 TARANJOT SINGH Distinc 372

391014086 TARUN SAINI Distinc 467

391014087 VANSH KUMAR 1st Div 361

391014088 VASU SHARMA Distinc 378

391014089 VIDANSH SINGH Distinc 439

391014090 VINAY PARTAP 1st Div 316

391014091 HARPREET SINGH Distinc 392

Shiv Public Higher Secondary School Bari
Brahmana Samba

910070

391014092 AJAY JARAL Reap AY PD

391014093 RAJVEER SINGH Distinc 404

391014094 SHIVSUNDAR SAH Distinc 417

Vidya Mandir Competitive Higher secondary
School Sarore

910102

391014095 ARPIT GUPTA 1st Div 322

391014096 JATIN MOTAN Reap GN AY

391014097 KUNAL SHARMA Reap AY EP

391014098 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 305

391014099 DANISH KUMAR Distinc 387

391014100 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 372

391014101 KRISHNA MAGOTRA 1st Div 313

391014102 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 367

391014103 NAMAN VAID 1st Div 365

391014104 MAYANK 1st Div 329

391014105 VISHESH Reap AY

Humanity Public School Bassi Kallan Bari
Brahmna

910039

391015000 SUHANI JANGRAL Distinc 397

391015001 SHAHIN AKHTER Distinc 463

391015002 NAJMEEN AKTHER Distinc 449

391015003 MAHIMA Distinc 471

391015004 REENU Distinc 491

391015005 TANIA KUMARI Distinc 479

391015006 KHUSHI Distinc 487

391015007 MANSI DIGRA Distinc 477

391015008 SONIA DEVI Distinc 451

391015009 TUSHANGI KASHAB Distinc 460

391015010 RITIKA BHAGAT Distinc 473

391015011 KARITIKA KANATHIADistinc 492

391015012 AMRITA KUMARI Distinc 441

391015013 RUPALI SHARMA 1st Div 306

391015014 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 293

391015015 RISHU DEVI Distinc 449

391015016 PALAK LICHALI 1st Div 369

391015017 NANDNI SHARMA Distinc 413

391015018 TEJICA MEHRA 1st Div 354

391015019 TANISHA KEYALA 1st Div 337

391015020 NITYA SINGH 1st Div 323

391015021 PRAJAKTA DAJI Distinc 415

391015022 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 445

391015023 SONAM DOGRA Distinc 432

391015024 ISHIKA Distinc 388

391015025 PALLAVI TAKER Distinc 408

391015026 JANVI KUNDAL Reap PH CH

391015027 PARINEETA 1st Div 336

New Light Public HSS Bari Brahmana910057

391015028 ASHIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 334

391015029 ANKITA Reap PH CH

391015030 SONIAAKHTER 1st Div 326

391015031 MEHAK Distinc 424

391015032 SUGAM SHARMA 1st Div 359

391015033 RIDHIMA VERMA Reap PH CH

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba

910065

391015034 ADITI CHOUDHARY Distinc 460

391015035 AKRITI SHARMA Distinc 413

391015036 AMANTIKA SAINI Distinc 439

391015037 ANANYA MISRA Distinc 477

391015038 ANKITA JASROTIA Distinc 483

391015039 ARUCHIKA SAINI 1st Div 360

391015040 BHUMI DABGOTRA 1st Div 368

391015041 BHUMIKA KATAL 1st Div 367

391015042 GURJEET KAUR Distinc 468

391015043 HARSHITA SARNGALDistinc 465

391015044 ISHIKA CHOUDHARY Distinc 387

391015045 ISHITA JASROTIA Distinc 461

391015046 ISHRAT NISSAR Distinc 401

391015047 JANAT MANGOCH Distinc 385

391015048 JANVI DEVI Distinc 417

391015049 JASMINE 1st Div 342

391015050 KHANIKA SHARMA Distinc 476



( 311 )

391015051 KHUSHI MEHRA 1st Div 336

391015052 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 428

391015053 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 433

391015054 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 375

391015055 RADHIKA SAINI 1st Div 356

391015056 RASHI SLATHIA Distinc 466

391015057 RAVLEEN KOUR Distinc 397

391015058 RIDHIMA SLATHIA Distinc 380

391015059 RISHIKA Distinc 456

391015060 RISHITA Distinc 475

391015061 SABHA MALIK Distinc 422

391015062 SAGARIKA Distinc 408

391015063 SANCHITA SHARMA Distinc 443

391015064 SIMRAN BHAGAT Distinc 458

391015065 SUNEHA CHARAK Distinc 446

391015066 TANIA CHOUDHARY Distinc 396

391015067 VANSHIKA BARNA Distinc 441

391015068 VIRYA JAMMORIA Distinc 448

391015069 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 434

391015070 YASHVEE RAZDAN Distinc 429

Shiv Public Higher Secondary School Bari
Brahmana Samba

910070

391015071 SPARSH THAKUR Distinc 440

391015072 ANJALI MARIA 1st Div 296

391015073 NIHARIKA DIGRA Distinc 377

391015074 SEHRISH MALIK 1st Div 360

391015075 AKRUTI SINGH 1st Div 351

391015076 AMBIKA SINGH Distinc 437

Vidya Mandir Competitive Higher secondary
School Sarore

910102

391015077 DIKSHA VERMA Distinc 416

391015078 VISHALI Distinc 428

391015079 SHAKSHI KUMARI Reap AY EO

391015080 VANSHIKA Distinc 432

391015081 ROOPALI Distinc 392

391015082 MANVEE 1st Div 362

391015083 ANJALI TRIPATHI 1st Div 340

391015084 AMRITA SHARMA Distinc 429

391015085 AKSHITA BALI Distinc 435

391015086 MUDITA S ANDOTRA 1st Div 358

391015087 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH CH

391015088 HADIA FATIMA Distinc 377

391015089 ESHIKA SONI Distinc 428

391015090 URVANSHIKA Distinc 380

391015091 VAANI GUPTA Distinc 380

391015092 ANTARA GUPTA Distinc 443

391015093 DEEPIKA BHAGAT Distinc 411

391015094 MANYA THAPPA Distinc 375

391015095 REENA DEVI Reap PH CH

391015096 TANISHKA ATTRI Reap PH CH

391015097 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 369

391015098 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Reap GN PH CH PD

391015099 NEHA CHOUDHARY Distinc 374

391015100 PALAK MANHAS Reap PH CH

391015101 DIVYA 1st Div 367

Humanity Public School Bassi Kallan Bari
Brahmna

910039

391016000 ANSHUMAN 1st Div 364

391016001 KRISH SINGH 1st Div 362

391016002 YASH PANDEY Distinc 446

391016003 DEEPAK PANOTRA Distinc 418

391016004 ADITYA CHARAK Distinc 403

391016005 AKHIL PANOTRA Distinc 446

391016006 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 388

391016007 VIVEK SHARMA 1st Div 364

391016008 MOHD HANIF 1st Div 355

391016009 SHUBAM KUMAR Distinc 398

391016010 YOGRAJ 1st Div 357

391016011 RAJVEER SINGH Distinc 375

391016012 PRATHAM PADHA 1st Div 363

391016013 AKHIL GORKA Distinc 435

391016014 AMAN KUMAR RAM 1st Div 360

391016015 DIVYANSH 1st Div 351

391016016 AVDHESH KUMAR 1st Div 341

391016017 HARSHIT Distinc 371

391016018 VINAY JARAL Distinc 431

New Light Public HSS Bari Brahmana910057

391016019 IRMANCHOWDHARY Distinc 372

391016020 MAATISHKUMAR Reap PH CH

391016021 BHANU PARTAP Reap PH

391016022 VIYOM GUPTA Distinc 475

391016023 AYAN SADOTRA Distinc 405

391016024 ARUN Reap PH CH

391016025 DINESHKUMAR 1st Div 304

391016026 MOHDSHOAIB Reap CH

391016027 SAHILVERMA Reap PH CH BI PD

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba

910065

391016028 SUMIT SHARMA Reap CH BI

391016029 TARUN SINGH Reap PH

391016030 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 410

391016031 ADHRAB VERMA 1st Div 344

391016032 GANESH SHARMA Distinc 375

391016033 KARTIK NANDWAL 1st Div 327

391016034 KRITIK CHOUDHARY Distinc 388

391016035 MANJOT SINGH 1st Div 327

391016036 NIDISH RAJPUT 1st Div 351

391016037 NITIN SINGH 1st Div 364

391016038 SIDHANT Reap PH MH

391016039 TANISH SHARMA 1st Div 361

391016040 VANSH GUPTA 1st Div 340

391016041 VICKY DIGRA Distinc 430

391016042 VISHESH SHARMA 1st Div 363

391016043 VIVEK SINGH 1st Div 358

391016044 AMAN BHAGAT Distinc 417

391016045 KRISH BAJGOTRA 1st Div 334

391016046 MANOJ KUMAR 1st Div 322

391016047 MOKSH MAHAJAN Reap PH BI

391016048 NADEEM 1st Div 336

391016049 RAHIL DOGRA Reap PH CH BI

391016050 RIMPY SHARMA 1st Div 340

391016051 SURYANSH ABROL 1st Div 344

391016052 SUSHAN SHARMA Reap PH CH

391016053 VISHESH BHAGAT Distinc 396

391016054 ADITYA RAJRA Reap MH

391016055 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 447

391016056 AJEET KUMAR Reap PH MH

391016057 AMIT SINGH Reap PH MH

391016058 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 347

391016059 ANIRUDH PATHANIA Reap PH MH

391016060 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 333

391016061 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 327

391016062 PRITHUL SLATHIA Reap PH

391016063 RAJAT KUMAR Reap MH

391016064 RAMAN SAINI Distinc 374

391016065 RAMESHWAR SAINI Distinc 396

391016066 RISHAV ANGRAL Reap MH

391016067 ROHIT SUMBRIA Distinc 414

391016068 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 1st Div 314

391016069 SUMIT CHOUDHARY Distinc 392
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391016070 SURINDER SINGH 1st Div 336

391016071 SURYA SHARMA Distinc 380

391016072 SHUSHANT Distinc 382

391016073 TANISH SINGH 2nd Div 274

391016074 VANSH VERMA 1st Div 305

391016075 ASHBIND 1st Div 330

391016076 VISHESH Reap PH CH MH

391016077 RAHIL RAMOTRA Reap PH

391016078 SUKHWINDER SINGH1st Div 350

391016079 SHASHVAT Reap BI

391016080 ADITYA 2nd Div 291

391016081 AMANDEEP Reap PH CH MH

391016082 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 308

391016083 GURTEJ SINGH Distinc 381

391016084 MOHD ABBAS 1st Div 298

391016085 RAHUL Reap PH CH

391016086 RAVINDER SHARMA 1st Div 310

391016087 RISHI KUMAR 2nd Div 283

Shiv Public Higher Secondary School Bari
Brahmana Samba

910070

391016088 MOHAMMED SHAHID 1st Div 369

391016089 LAKSH MAHAJAN Distinc 416

Vidya Mandir Competitive Higher secondary
School Sarore

910102

391016090 SAKSHAM SLATHIA Reap PH CH

391016091 DEEPAK SHARMA 1st Div 301

391016092 BHANU PARTAP Reap PH

391016093 KRISHNA MAHAJAN Distinc 480

391016094 RIDDHIMAN THAPA Distinc 458

391016095 MOHAMMAD Distinc 456

391016096 MRIGANK GUPTA Distinc 436

391016097 RITWAN SHARMA Distinc 443

391016098 KRISH PEER 1st Div 364

391016099 SHALIN BHAT Reap PH

391016100 ANTRIKSH JAMWAL Distinc 386

391016101 ATHARAV Distinc 476

391016102 SHIVANG CHOUHAN Distinc 376

391016103 PRANAYA VEER Distinc 411

391016104 SHIVANG SHARMA Distinc 470

391016105 SHAURYA BHRAN Reap PH

391016106 AKSHAR SAWHNEY Reap PH

391016107 QAFEED 1st Div 344

391016108 AKHIL SHARMA Distinc 378

391016109 KARTIK DAMATHIA Reap PH

391016110 AAYAN BHAGAT Distinc 394

391016111 DAIWIK SUMEER Distinc 398

391016112 SARANSH Distinc 375

391016113 LUVYA VAID Distinc 454

391016114 RIDHWAN SUDAN Reap PH

391016115 SAKSHAM DUBEY Distinc 399

391016116 VISHAB NATH Reap GN PH CH MH

391016117 KUL MAHAJAN Distinc 397

391016118 YATHARTH GUPTA Distinc 469

391016119 MADHAVAN Distinc 433

391016120 TANISH NAGIAL Reap PH

391016121 SAKSHAM 1st Div 359

391016122 SAKSHAM DUTT 1st Div 344

391016123 TAMANJOT SINGH Distinc 432

391016124 AARHAN MAHAJAN Distinc 477

391016125 SAANCH PREET Distinc 392

391016126 BHAUMIK 1st Div 363

391016127 AVYAM GUPTA Distinc 391

391016128 PARIN ARORA Distinc 456

391016129 KRISHNA SHARMA Reap PH

391016130 TANISH Reap PH

391016131 BARUN SHARMA 1st Div 323

391016132 SHUBAM LARGOTRAReap PH

391016133 SATVINDER SINGH Reap PH

391016134 LAKSHYA Reap PH

391016135 MADHAV VAID Distinc 438

391016136 SATYA VARDHAN Distinc 467

391016137 OJAS JAMWAL Distinc 434

391016138 VISHESH GUPTA Distinc 430

391016139 PRIYAM MISHRA Reap PH

391016140 KRISH BALORIA Reap PH CH

391016141 PANKAJ KARTHOL Reap PH BI

391016142 SUMIT CHOUDHARY 1st Div 360

Humanity Public School Bassi Kallan Bari
Brahmna

910039

391017000 KUMAR ARYAN Distinc 397

391017001 ANMOL JAMWAL Distinc 449

391017002 AKSHIT MANHAS Distinc 478

391017003 RAGHAV VERMA Distinc 422

391017004 SURYA SHARMA Distinc 433

391017005 USMAAN AKHTER DE : Distinc 372

391017006 AARYAN 1st Div 358

391017007 MUKESH MEHRA 1st Div 359

391017008 UDHAY SINGH 1st Div 335

391017009 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 320

391017010 RUPINDER SINGH Distinc 392

391017011 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN

391017012 MOHIT KUMAR 1st Div 295

391017013 GOURAV SHARMA Reap PO

New Light Public HSS Bari Brahmana910057

391017014 SHAHID AHMED 2nd Div 283

391017015 PIYUSH BAKSHI Reap GN SO

391017016 ASHRAFMOHD 2nd Div 261

391017017 MOHDSALEEM 2nd Div 258

391017018 MOHDTAHIR 2nd Div 267

391017019 NABEED Reap GN SO PD

391017020 ABHIMANYUKUMAR Reap GN SO PD

391017021 KANSHU SANGOTRAReap GN SO ED PD

391017022 POPINDERSINGH Reap GN SO ED PD

391017023 MOHDNASEEM Reap SO ED PO PD

391017024 RICKY Reap GN SO ED PD

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba
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391017025 ABHIYUDHA 1st Div 328

391017026 AKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 295

391017027 AMRITPAL SINGH 1st Div 315

391017028 ANIECE 2nd Div 273

391017029 ANUBHAV SAMYAL 1st Div 321

391017030 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 423

391017031 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 305

391017032 DANISH MEENIA Reap ED PD

391017033 DHRUV KUMAR 1st Div 309

391017034 DIVANSH THAPA Reap HN EO

391017035 HARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 259

391017036 HARJEET SINGH Distinc 438

391017037 HARSH CHOUDHARYReap SO PD

391017038 HIMANSHU Reap EO

391017039 HIMANSHU SHARMA Distinc 371

391017040 JANNU CHOUDHARY Reap GN SO ED

391017041 JATIN SHARMA Reap MH PD

391017042 KANIYA DUBEY Reap MH

391017043 KESHAV KHAJURIA 2nd Div 260

391017044 LAKSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 359

391017045 NAVAM 1st Div 310

391017046 ONKAR SINGH Reap MH ED PD

391017047 PAWANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 328

391017048 RAHUL CHOUDHARY1st Div 301
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391017049 RITESH KUMAR Reap PD

391017050 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN ED

391017051 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 394

391017052 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 316

391017053 SAKSHAM Reap SO PD

391017054 SHIV SHARMA Reap SO PO PD

391017055 SHRAVAN NARAYAN 1st Div 365

391017056 SHUBAM BADHORIA 1st Div 298

391017057 SUBNEET SINGH 1st Div 351

391017058 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 291

391017059 TARUN ANGURAL 1st Div 307

391017060 VINAY SHARMA 1st Div 335

391017061 NIKHIL SHARMA Distinc 412

391017062 MOHD ISRAR Distinc 412

391017063 SHIVANSH CHIB Distinc 439

391017064 ABHINANDAN Distinc 452

391017065 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 354

391017066 MANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 258

391017067 NEERAJ KHOKHAR 2nd Div 282

Shiv Public Higher Secondary School Bari
Brahmana Samba

910070

391017068 ARMAN AHIRWAR 1st Div 364

391017069 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 351

391017070 PARAS Reap SO ED PO PD

Vidya Mandir Competitive Higher secondary
School Sarore

910102

391017071 KRISHNA KHAJURIA 2nd Div 274

391017072 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2nd Div 286

391017073 DUSHANT SHARMA 1st Div 343

391017074 TANUSH SINGH DE : 2nd Div 290

391017075 IRFAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 311

391017076 ARUN RATTA Reap SO ED

391017077 BISHAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 302

391017078 NISHANT SHARMA 1st Div 345

391017079 VANSH MATHUR Reap EO

391017080 SOURAV 1st Div 326

391017081 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 326

391017082 BAVISHYA RAJ 1st Div 295

391017083 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 272

391017084 MUKESH SHARMA 1st Div 300

391017085 VIKAS 2nd Div 274

391017086 ARIF CHOUDHARY 1st Div 307

391017087 AMTIYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 269

391017088 DAKSH CHOUDHARY2nd Div 265

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba

910065

391018000 ADITYA Distinc 422

391018001 ADITYA SINGH Distinc 388

391018002 DHEERAJ JAMWAL Reap PD

391018003 GANESH KUMAR Distinc 381

391018004 KRISH Reap PH CH

391018005 LOVISH THAKUR Distinc 480

391018006 MEHUL SHARMA Distinc 456

391018007 NAVJOT SINGH 1st Div 351

391018008 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 350

391018009 NISHANT KUMAR Distinc 437

391018010 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 333

391018011 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 346

391018012 SAWAN SHARMA 1st Div 368

391018013 SOHIT KURLUPPIA Distinc 467

391018014 VINAY SINGH Distinc 396

391018015 ADITYA BASOTRA Distinc 385

391018016 ADITYA Distinc 452

391018017 ADITYA Reap PH

391018018 ADITYA PARTAP 1st Div 345

391018019 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 440

391018020 AKASH SINGH Distinc 391

391018021 AKRIT MATHUR Distinc 392

391018022 AKSHIT ATTRI Reap PH CH MH

391018023 ANGHAT MALHOTRAReap PH CH

391018024 ANKUSH Reap PH CH MH PD

391018025 ANSH KUMAR Reap PH MH

391018026 ANSH SADOTRA Reap MH

391018027 ATHARAV BHATTI Reap PH CH MH

391018028 BHANU PARTAP Reap PH CH MH

391018029 DAKASH Reap PH CH MH

391018030 DHRUV VOHRA Distinc 419

391018031 GAGANDEEP Reap PH CH MH

391018032 GOKUL SINGH Reap CH MH

391018033 GURPREET SINGH 1st Div 320

391018034 HANISH KUNDAL Distinc 478

391018035 HARMEET SINGH Distinc 407

391018036 HARPREET SINGH Reap MH

391018037 HARSH VERMA 1st Div 361

391018038 HITESH SARDHILA Reap PH CH MH

391018039 INDERJEET SINGH Distinc 371

391018040 JASPREET SINGH Reap PH CH

391018041 JATIN MANSOTRA Reap CH MH

391018042 KRISH VAID Reap PH CH MH

391018043 KRISHAN KANIYA 1st Div 364

391018044 KRISHAN SHARMA Distinc 444

391018045 KRISHNA 1st Div 368

391018046 MANAT SINGH CHIB Reap PH CH

391018047 PAVNEET SINGH 1st Div 328

391018048 RAJAT KUMAR Distinc 430

391018049 RAJAV SAINI Reap PH CH MH

391018050 RANDEEP 1st Div 337

391018051 RITISH KUMAR Distinc 395

391018052 RONIT CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH MH

391018053 SABHIN BOUGIA Reap PH CH MH

391018054 SAHIL SAMYAL Reap PH CH MH CS

391018055 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 437

391018056 SHAKSHAM SAINI Reap PH CH MH

391018057 SHAVAN Reap PH CH MH PD

391018058 SHIV SHARMA Distinc 405

391018059 SHIVAM Distinc 422

391018060 SPARSH MAGOTRA Distinc 393

391018061 SUDHANSHU GADHI Reap CH

391018062 SUMIT KHAJURIA Distinc 394

391018063 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 338

391018064 TARUN SINGH Reap PH CH MH

391018065 VANSH MATHUR Reap PH CH

391018066 VARUN DAGORIA Distinc 477

391018067 VINAY SHARMA 1st Div 303

391018068 ANKIT SHARMA 1st Div 349

391018069 ANUBHAV SHARMA 1st Div 336

391018070 AVNISH THAPA Distinc 394

391018071 DILPREET SINGH 1st Div 333

391018072 GOURAV ATTRI Distinc 425

391018073 HARSHIT JAMWAL 1st Div 355

391018074 ABHAY PARTAP 1st Div 347

391018075 ABHISHEK SAINI 1st Div 354

391018076 ADITYA LAHORIA Reap CH MH

391018077 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 322

391018078 BADAL MEHRA 1st Div 364

391018079 BARUN SINGH Reap PH MH

391018080 BHRIGU ENGOTRA Distinc 460

391018081 DAKSH SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

391018082 DHERENDER KUMAR1st Div 330

391018083 DHRUV Distinc 409

391018084 DHRUV VERMA 1st Div 366

391018085 DISHANT CHIB Distinc 378

391018086 DIVYANSH SLATHIA Reap PH CH MH
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391018087 DIWANSHU SINGH Reap PH CH MH

391018088 GOPAL KRISHAN Reap PH CH MH

391018089 GOURAV SHARMA Distinc 417

391018090 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 360

391018091 KARAN SINGH Reap CH

391018092 KRISHANA NANDAN Reap CH MH

391018093 KRISHNA Reap PH

391018094 MOHIT CHOPRA Reap PH CH MH

391018095 NIKHIL KUMAR Distinc 411

391018096 NITIN SAROCH Distinc 421

391018097 PRANAY SHARMA 1st Div 357

391018098 RAGHAV SINGH Reap PH

391018099 SAHIL VERMA Reap PH CH MH

391018100 SHIVANG CHIB 1st Div 351

391018101 SOURAV 1st Div 341

391018102 SUMEER BHARTI Reap PH CH

391018103 TINESH 1st Div 325

391018104 VANSH CHOUDHARY1st Div 345

391018105 VANSH MALAGAR Distinc 443

391018106 VANSH SINGH Distinc 380

391018107 VISHAL Distinc 442

391018108 ANSH SHARMA Reap PH CH PD

391018109 ARYAN SHARMA Reap PH CH

391018110 SAVAN Reap PH CH BI

391018111 KARAN SINGH Reap PH CH

391018112 MANIK SANGRAL Reap PH CH MH CS

391018113 NAKUL PARTAP 1st Div 321

391018114 PRIKSHIT SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

391018115 SAHIL Reap PH CH BI

391018116 SANAMDEEP SINGH Reap CH MH

391018117 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

391018118 TAHIR CHOUDHARY Reap PH CH MH PD

391018119 ANIKATE VERMA Reap PH CH MH

391019000 AKRITI VERMA Distinc 429

391019001 ANAMIKA Distinc 444

391019002 ANAMIKA SADMAL Distinc 415

391019003 ARADHANA Distinc 424

391019004 ARUSHI GODGOTRA Distinc 463

391019005 BHARTI DEVI Distinc 415

391019006 HARPREET KOUR Distinc 416

391019007 HIMANSHI BHAGAT Distinc 448

391019008 IMRA TASLEEM 1st Div 358

391019009 JANVI CHARAK Distinc 371

391019010 JANVI KHANNA Distinc 416

391019011 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 485

391019012 MAHI MEHRA Distinc 441

391019013 MANNAT Distinc 392

391019014 MANNAT Distinc 407

391019015 MANSI BHAGAT Distinc 437

391019016 MANSI PAL Distinc 476

391019017 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 393

391019018 MUSKAN BHAGAT Distinc 445

391019019 MUSKAN DEVI Distinc 453

391019020 NAMISH Distinc 397

391019021 NANCY Distinc 458

391019022 NIHARIKA DEVI Distinc 386

391019023 NIVIDHA GUPTA Distinc 459

391019024 OJASVI Distinc 488

391019025 PALLAVI 1st Div 364

391019026 PALVI CHOUDHARY Distinc 385

391019027 PALVINDER KOUR Distinc 448

391019028 PARUL SLATHIA Distinc 436

391019029 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 405

391019030 RASHMI VERMA 1st Div 362

391019031 RETIKA Distinc 427

391019032 RITIKA RAJPUT Distinc 456

391019033 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 472

391019034 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 394

391019035 RUKMANI DEVI Distinc 402

391019036 SAANVI SHARMA Distinc 420

391019037 SANIA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

391019038 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 351

391019039 SARAN JEET KOUR Distinc 426

391019040 SHAKSHI KUMARI Distinc 399

391019041 AARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 397

391019042 AAKRITI SHARMA Distinc 398

391019043 AAYUSHI DUBEY Distinc 388

391019044 HIMANSHI Distinc 388

391019045 JANVEE SHARMA Distinc 488

391019046 JASKIRAT KOUR Distinc 383

391019047 KASHISH KASHAT Distinc 374

391019048 LUXMI DEVI Distinc 441

391019049 MANNAT SHARMA 1st Div 303

391019050 NIHARIKA CHARAK Distinc 424

391019051 NILAKSHI KUMARI Reap CH

391019052 PARIANSHU 1st Div 369

391019053 POONAM BHARTI 1st Div 367

391019054 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 477

391019055 RAGBHI SAINI Distinc 381

391019056 RIDHIMA VERMA Distinc 406

391019057 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 485

391019058 SANCHITA SHARMA Distinc 429

391019059 SIYA RAINA Distinc 462

391019060 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 399

391019061 VANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

391019062 AFIA AKHTAR Distinc 398

391019063 ANAMIKA JAMWAL 1st Div 356

391019064 ASAAMBERI Distinc 402

391019065 KOMAL VERMA Distinc 372

391019066 LAXMI SHARMA 1st Div 342

391019067 MANDEEP KOUR Distinc 403

391019068 MUSKAAN MEHRA Distinc 389

391019069 MUSKAN GANDHI 1st Div 325

391019070 NEEMI CHARAK 1st Div 319

391019071 PALAK 1st Div 353

391019072 PALAK VERMA Distinc 435

391019073 RAMANDEEP KOUR Distinc 400

391019074 REEZA FAROOQ 1st Div 366

391019075 RIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 372

391019076 VANSHIKA Distinc 382

391019077 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 386

391019078 ALISHA Distinc 397

391019079 ARUSHI VERMA Distinc 370

391019080 GRISHAM Distinc 424

391019081 JANVI VERMA 1st Div 355

391019082 KASISH SAINI 1st Div 320

391019083 KOMAL SUMBERIA Distinc 401

391019084 MANSHI SHARMA Distinc 482

391019085 MANSI CHOUDHARY Distinc 471

391019086 MAVISH SHARMA Distinc 434

391019087 PALAK CHOUDHARY Distinc 407

391019088 PRACHI SALARIA Distinc 445

391019089 PRINCESS Distinc 447

391019090 PRIYA ANAMIKA Distinc 382

391019091 REYA BADYAL Distinc 374

391019092 RIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 349

391019093 RUHI BHARTI Distinc 408

391019094 SANIA MEHRA Distinc 448

391019095 SHAKSHI SAINI Reap CH

391019096 SWASTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 368

391019097 TANNIA SHARMA Distinc 396

391019098 VANSHIKA Distinc 487

391019099 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 386

391019100 PRABJOT KOUR Reap PH BI

391019101 SHAFIA BARKAT Reap CH
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391019102 SUNIDHI BAZALA 2nd Div 285

391019103 VANSHIKA Reap PH CH

391019104 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

391020000 AAKRITI SHARMA Distinc 406

391020001 ABILEEN KAUR 1st Div 338

391020002 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 480

391020003 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 455

391020004 ANKITA KUMARI 1st Div 352

391020005 ANTRA JAMWAL Distinc 462

391020006 BANDANA SHARMA 1st Div 343

391020007 BHAVISHYA Distinc 406

391020008 BHAWANI SHARMA Distinc 445

391020009 BINIKA SHARMA 1st Div 334

391020010 CHAKSHU SHARMA Distinc 444

391020011 DHIYA BAJGOTRA 1st Div 369

391020012 DIYA SHARMA Reap PH PD

391020013 GAYANA ANGRAL Reap PH CH BI

391020014 GEETANJALI Distinc 392

391020015 GEETANJALI 1st Div 366

391020016 HARMEET KOUR Distinc 411

391020017 JASHANPREET 1st Div 336

391020018 KASHISH 1st Div 364

391020019 KHUSHBOO Distinc 403

391020020 KOMAL MANYAL Reap PH

391020021 KOMAL SHARMA Distinc 426

391020022 LAXHMI SALARIA Distinc 392

391020023 MAANVI MAMUALIA 1st Div 361

391020024 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 380

391020025 MAYUARI SAINI Distinc 375

391020026 MEGHA ATTRI Reap PH BI

391020027 MEHAK 1st Div 363

391020028 MEHWISH Distinc 470

391020029 MINAL SANGRAL 1st Div 344

391020030 NANDANI Distinc 461

391020031 NANDANI SHARMA Distinc 416

391020032 NITIKA KAITH Distinc 376

391020033 PALAK DILJYOT 1st Div 347

391020034 PEEHU BASSAN 1st Div 349

391020035 PRACHI LALOTRA 1st Div 358

391020036 PRACHI MEHRA 1st Div 323

391020037 PRACHI THAKUR Distinc 380

391020038 PRAGATI SHARMA Distinc 437

391020039 PRIYANSHU PRIYA Distinc 424

391020040 RAGINI SHARMA 1st Div 298

391020041 SAKSHI BHAGAT Reap PH BI PD

391020042 SAKSHI Distinc 432

391020043 SAMEENA Distinc 422

391020044 SAMRITI ATTRI Distinc 421

391020045 SAMRITI VERMA Distinc 389

391020046 SHIVANGI SAINI Distinc 487

391020047 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 454

391020048 SHIVIKA SHARMA Distinc 463

391020049 SHRIYA JANGRAL Distinc 439

391020050 SHRUTI BHAGAT Distinc 412

391020051 SIMRAN Distinc 416

391020052 SIMRANJEET KOUR 1st Div 351

391020053 SIMRANPREET Distinc 370

391020054 SIYA SAINI 1st Div 345

391020055 SONALI DEVI Distinc 470

391020056 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 362

391020057 SONIKA KUMARI Distinc 377

391020058 SONIKA KUMARI Distinc 428

391020059 SUHANI MANKOTIA 1st Div 353

391020060 SUKHWINDER KOUR Distinc 459

391020061 SUNAKSHI KUMARI Distinc 408

391020062 SURBHI GANOTRA Distinc 437

391020063 TAMANA DEVI Distinc 375

391020064 TANIA KUNDAL Distinc 373

391020065 TANISHDEEP KOUR Distinc 426

391020066 TANIYA BHAGAT Distinc 433

391020067 VAIDEHI SHARMA Distinc 479

391020068 VANSHIKA BADGAL Distinc 467

391020069 VANSHIKA 1st Div 361

391020070 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1st Div 332

391020071 VARDHA Distinc 371

391020072 VIBHUTI SHARMA Distinc 410

391020073 YASHPREET KOUR 1st Div 362

391020074 ANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 428

391020075 APURVA Distinc 430

391020076 JAGNOOR KAUR Distinc 377

391020077 JAISIMER KOUR Distinc 455

391020078 MANVI CHOUDHARY Reap MH

391020079 MANVI JAMWAL 1st Div 350

391020080 MANYA BEDI Distinc 389

391020081 MEENAKSHI RANA Reap PH CH MH

391020082 MISHTY RAJPUT Reap MH

391020083 MONIKA BHARTI Reap CH MH

391020084 AMBIKA JASROTIA 1st Div 345

391020085 ANAMIKA RANI Distinc 425

391020086 CHAHAT Distinc 394

391020087 DRISHTI SHARMA Distinc 474

391020088 HIMANI Distinc 456

391020089 HIMANI SINGH 1st Div 349

391020090 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 390

391020091 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 357

391020092 MINAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 400

391020093 RENU DEVI Distinc 406

391020094 SANIYA SINGH Distinc 376

391020095 SARIKA PATHANIA 1st Div 350

391020096 SAVYA KHAJURIA Distinc 429

391020097 SHAGUN Reap BI

391020098 SHAINA Distinc 394

391020099 SHIVANGI SHARMA Distinc 424

391020100 SIMRAN Distinc 469

391020101 SOHANI SAINI 1st Div 343

391020102 SUHANI SHARMA Reap CH

Humanity Public School Bassi Kallan Bari
Brahmna

910039

391021000 GAYATRI SINGH Distinc 471

391021001 SIMRAN KOUR Distinc 460

391021002 RADHIKA CHARAK Distinc 411

391021003 TANSHIAKA Distinc 414

391021004 SHRIYA Reap PO

391021005 RADHIKA VERMA Reap PO

391021006 SUNPREET KOUR Distinc 418

391021007 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 381

391021008 AFREEN 1st Div 319

391021009 SAKSHI TIWARI Reap GG HY PO PD

391021010 KAJAL SINGH Distinc 391

391021011 SHALLVI NARANIA Distinc 415

391021012 SUBASHINI Distinc 429

391021013 SOFIA BUKHARI Distinc 466

391021014 SIMRAN Distinc 476

391021015 SHREYA DEVI Distinc 394

391021016 ATIKA KOUSAR Distinc 450

391021017 HARSHITA BHAGAT Distinc 374

391021018 TANIA Distinc 398

391021019 SOFIA AKHTER Distinc 404

391021020 NAVNEET KOUR 1st Div 354

391021021 VISHALI THAKUR Distinc 405

391021022 MEHAK CHARAK Reap SO ED PO

New Light Public HSS Bari Brahmana910057

391021023 PAYALYADAV 1st Div 328
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391021024 NARGIS 1st Div 320

391021025 BUSHRAMALIK Reap PO

391021026 SANEHADEVI 1st Div 306

391021027 ASHIAMALIK 2nd Div 246

SP Senior Secondary School Bari Brahmana
Samba

910065

391021028 AASTHA SHARMA 1st Div 328

391021029 ADITI RAJPUT Distinc 381

391021030 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 400

391021031 ADITIKA DEVI Distinc 418

391021032 AFREEN MALIK Distinc 401

391021033 AKASHI SHARMA Distinc 422

391021034 AMITOZ KOUR Distinc 415

391021035 ANAMIKA KATAL Distinc 426

391021036 ANJALI PANHOTRA Distinc 426

391021037 ANKITA ATTRI Distinc 489

391021038 ANSHIKA SAINI Distinc 380

391021039 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 482

391021040 APURBA KUMARI Distinc 436

391021041 ARUSHI Distinc 447

391021042 ASHIKA RANI Distinc 433

391021043 ASTHA SLATHIA Distinc 469

391021044 BARSHA SHARMA Distinc 490

391021045 BHARTI SHARMA 1st Div 317

391021046 BHOOMI RANI Distinc 417

391021047 BHUMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 368

391021048 BIROSHIKA BAGAL 1st Div 361

391021049 CHANDA Distinc 423

391021050 CHANDA DOGRA Distinc 396

391021051 DEEPIKA KUNDAL Distinc 490

391021052 DIVYANSHI Distinc 413

391021053 GHAZAL Distinc 422

391021054 GURPREET KOUR 1st Div 364

391021055 HARSHITA RAJAN Distinc 451

391021056 HEMANSHU DEVI 1st Div 336

391021057 ISHIKA CHOUDHARY Distinc 430

391021058 JAGRITY CHARAK Distinc 480

391021059 JASLEEN KOUR Distinc 487

391021060 KOMALJEET KOUR Distinc 400

391021061 KRISHMA CHARK Distinc 468

391021062 KRITIKA KUMARI Distinc 428

391021063 MAHI JAMWAL Distinc 445

391021064 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 481

391021065 MANJOT KOUR Distinc 388

391021066 MANSI ANAND 1st Div 337

391021067 MEHAK KUMARI Distinc 429

391021068 MEHBOOB Distinc 380

391021069 MEHNAZ Distinc 439

391021070 MUSKAN Distinc 460

391021071 NANIKA Distinc 417

391021072 NIHARIKA SAROCH 1st Div 369

391021073 NIKITA BHAGAT Distinc 423

391021074 NIPUNYA Distinc 431

391021075 NITIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 321

391021076 PALAK RAJPUT Distinc 483

391021077 PALAK VERMA Distinc 474

391021078 PARUL BHAGAT Distinc 434

391021079 PEEHU SHARMA Distinc 434

391021080 PRACHI CHARAK Distinc 404

391021081 PRACHI SAMBYAL Distinc 420

391021082 PRACHI SHARMA Distinc 421

391021083 PRACHI THAPPA 1st Div 335

391021084 PRINKA CHOPRA 1st Div 341

391021085 RIDHAM SHARMA Distinc 382

391021086 RIDHIMA SHARMA Distinc 424

391021087 RIDIMA SHARMA Distinc 473

391021088 RIFAT CHOUDHARY Distinc 381

391021089 RIYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 452

391021090 SAKSHI GANGRYAL Distinc 487

391021091 SAKSHI JAMWAL 1st Div 316

391021092 SAMPDHA Distinc 481

391021093 SEERAT 1st Div 367

391021094 SHIVALI SHARMA Distinc 452

391021095 SHIVANI VERMA Distinc 487

391021096 SHWATI SHARMA 1st Div 340

391021097 SIMRAN Distinc 479

391021098 SIMRAN THAKUR Distinc 408

391021099 SMIKSHA Distinc 477

391021100 SNEHA SAJGOTRA Distinc 466

391021101 SONIA AKHTER Distinc 370

391021102 SONIKA Distinc 433

391021103 SUHANI GUPTA Distinc 467

391021104 TAMANNA Distinc 436

391021105 TANISHA GUPTA Distinc 409

391021106 TIYA DASGOTRA Distinc 407

391021107 VANSHIKA Distinc 416

391021108 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 451

391021109 VANSHIKA SLATHIA Distinc 477

391021110 ZANNAT BEGUM Distinc 451

Shiv Public Higher Secondary School Bari
Brahmana Samba

910070

391021111 PALVI DEVI Distinc 391

391021112 PUNYA SHARMA Distinc 463

Vidya Mandir Competitive Higher secondary
School Sarore

910102

391021113 NAMNEET KOUR Distinc 450

391021114 RUHI DOGRA 1st Div 348

391021115 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 378

391021116 LOVIKA Distinc 475

391021117 SMILE SHARMA DE : Distinc 393

391021118 KARNIKA ATTRI 1st Div 345

Govt RSM Model HSS Rahya Vijaypur910037

391022000 SONIA BHARTI Reap PO

391022001 SIMRAN SUMBRIA 2nd Div 279

391022002 NIHARIKA Reap PD

391022003 SALMA MALIK 2nd Div 264

391022004 SANIA DADWAL 1st Div 354

391022005 SUNIDHI BHAGAT 1st Div 296

391022006 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 319

391022007 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 335

391022008 SANJNA BALORIA 1st Div 323

391022009 NARGIS 1st Div 332

391022010 PALLVI RAJPUT 1st Div 307

391022011 KHUSHBOO 2nd Div 289

391022012 TANISHA JAMWAL 1st Div 313

391022013 LAXMI 1st Div 327

391022014 RAJVIR SINGH Distinc 377

391022015 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 290

391022016 NASEEB RAM 1st Div 304

391022017 GURMEET SINGH 1st Div 345

391022018 AASIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 330

391022019 MOHD ZAHID 2nd Div 277

391022020 SHAHID UMAR Reap HN PD

391022021 YASHOVARDHAN 1st Div 295

391022022 DALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 262

391022023 MOHD HAMZA Reap HN

391022024 SUKHDEV Reap HN

391022025 VARUN VERMA 2nd Div 278

391022026 MOHD AATIF Reap HN PD

391022027 ANSH MATHUR 1st Div 298

391022028 SHAHID 2nd Div 279



( 317 )

391022029 POONAM 2nd Div 278

391022030 ATIF CHOUDHARY Reap HN

391022031 KESHAV KUMAR Reap HN

391022032 SONIA Distinc 409

391022033 ROSHNI DEVI 1st Div 362

391022034 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 419

391022035 AJMAN LATEEF 1st Div 310:UD  62

391022036 PALAK RAJRA 2nd Div 289

391022037 SIYA BHARTI 1st Div 366

391022038 ABIDA CHOUDHARY Distinc 397

391022039 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 326

391022040 SUHANI SAMBYAL Distinc 472

391022041 SIYA DEVI Distinc 406

391022042 DEVANSHU VERMA Distinc 444

391022043 SUNNY NAIR Reap PD

391022044 AAKIV CHOUDHARY 1st Div 364

391022045 MANAV Reap PD

391022046 MOHD ABID 1st Div 320

GHSS Tikri Udhampur SZ940058

394000000 TANISHA ANTHAL Distinc 418

394000001 PURVI DEVI 1st Div 315

394000002 ANJALI DEVI Reap EO

394000003 ANJLI DEVI Distinc 380

394000004 ANSHI DEVI Distinc 372

394000005 SHIVANI Distinc 413

394000006 VANSHIKA 1st Div 351

394000007 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 357

394000008 SONIYA JAMWAL Reap GN EO

394000009 REETU DEVI 1st Div 302

394000010 PRIYA DEVI Reap PO

394000011 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN EO ED

394000012 NASEEM AKHTER Reap PO PD

394000013 SHARUTI DEVI 2nd Div 283

394000014 PRIYA Reap GN EO ED

394000015 ADITYA SETH 1st Div 309

394000016 MUNISH KUMAR 1st Div 333

394000017 AMIT SHARMA Reap GN EO

394000018 HARSHIT ANTAHAL 1st Div 349

394000019 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 269

394000020 VIPAN SINGH Reap GN MH ED

394000021 TANISH 1st Div 306

394000022 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 331

394000023 ADARSH GOSWAMI 1st Div 295

394000024 SUNNY KUMAR Reap EO

394000025 AKHIL SHARMA Reap HN ED PO IV

394000026 MANIK JAMWAL Reap GN ED PO

394000027 ROHIT SHARMA Reap EO ED PD

394000028 VARUN MAGOTRA Reap HN EO ED

394000029 SURAJ SINGH Reap GN ED PO

394000030 SANDEEP SINGH Reap GN HN EO ED

394000031 MOHD ANJAM Reap ED PO PD

394000032 ANEES AHMED 2nd Div 283

394000033 SMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 332

394000034 RUDAR PARTAP Reap HN EO ED

394000035 ARSHAD BIBI Reap GN ED PO IV

394000036 DHANESH SINGH Reap UD ED

394000037 KAMLA DEVI Reap ED PO

394000038 KHUSHI DEVI Reap EO

394000039 SAMRITI TAKER Reap PH

394000040 RIDHIMA 1st Div 325

394000041 SHALLU DEVI Reap MH

394000042 DIVYANSHI SETH 1st Div 305

394000043 ANUSHKA TAKER Reap PH MH

394000044 NEERAJ SINGH Distinc 422

394000045 RIDHAM SINGH 1st Div 335

394000046 SAKSHAM BADYAL Reap CH MH

394000047 SANDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH MH

394000048 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 302

394000049 VISHAL SINGH Reap MH

394000050 PARNAV SAMOTRA Reap PH CH

394000051 ABHINASH SINGH Reap CH MH

394000052 NITIN DOGRA 1st Div 348

394000053 ROHIT SINGH Reap PH CH

394000054 TABSEEL KUMAR Reap PH

394000055 SHUVAM KUMAR Reap PH CH

394000056 KANNAV SHARMA 1st Div 317

394000057 MANAV SHARMA Reap CH

394000058 BITTU Reap GN PH CH BI

394000059 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap PH CH

394000060 SIKANDER KUMAR Reap CH MH

394000061 VARUNESH SINGH Reap PH CH PD

394000062 AKASH SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394000063 SAHIL KUMAR Reap PH CH

394000064 KAVITA DEVI Distinc 400

394000065 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 380

394000066 SHARUTI SINGH Reap PH

394000067 NAZIA 1st Div 349

394000068 AKRITI THAKUR Distinc 421

394000069 RIMPI SHARMA Distinc 411

394000070 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 346

394000071 KRITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 344

394000072 SHABEENA BIBI 1st Div 353

394000073 AARVI SHARMA Reap PH CH

394000074 DAMINI DEVI Reap PH CH

394000075 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ Reap PH CH

394000076 MANSI THAKUR 1st Div 343

394000077 ANANNYA SHARMA 1st Div 328

394000078 SUNIDHI SHARMA Reap PH CH

394000079 RAFEENA Reap PH CH

394000080 DIVYANSHI THAKUR Reap PH CH

394000081 PINKI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394000082 SANDHYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394000083 KANISHA DEVI Reap PH BI

394000084 ANJALI DEVI Reap PH CH

394000085 SIMRITI VERMA Reap PH CH

394000086 ANAMICKA VERMA Failed

394000087 SUNALI DEVI Reap PH CH

394000088 SUNEHA BHAGAT Reap PH CH

394000089 RIDHIKA SETH Reap GN PH CH

GHSS Garhi Udhampur SZ940054

394001000 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 337

394001001 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 333

394001002 NAMAN CHALOTRA 2nd Div 289

394001003 RAJESH KUMAR 1st Div 304

394001004 ANANYA SHARMA 1st Div 340

394001005 SHREYA SHARMA Distinc 462

394001006 SANIA DEVI Distinc 450

394001007 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 444

394001008 SANJANA Distinc 455

394001009 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 427

394001010 RASHU DEVI 1st Div 330

394001011 SPARSHIKA Distinc 378

394001012 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 401

394001013 KUSHI SHARMA Reap EO

394001014 TANYA DEVI Distinc 393

394001015 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 363

394001016 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 329

394001017 DIMPLE KUMARI 1st Div 341

394001018 RISHOO 1st Div 332

394001019 ARCHNA KUMARI Reap HN MH PO

394001020 ARZOO 1st Div 332
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394001021 SUSHMA DEVI Distinc 373

394001022 NIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 317

394001023 DIVANSHI SHARMA Reap PO

394001024 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 345

394001025 VANSHIKA VERMA Reap HN PO

394001026 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

394001027 SADHANA SHARMA 1st Div 339

394001028 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 274

394001029 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 372

394001030 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 319

394001031 DIVANSHI SHARMA 1st Div 336

394001032 TANU DEVI 1st Div 333

394001033 KANCHAN DEVI 2nd Div 277

394001034 SONIKA SHARMA Reap EO PO

394001035 POONAM SHARMA 2nd Div 268

394001036 ZINNAT AKHTAR 1st Div 304

394001037 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 292

394001038 SEHAJPREET KAUR 1st Div 322

394001039 SHILPA DEVI Reap HN PO

394001040 SHEETAL DEVI Reap ED PO PD

394001041 POOJA DEVI Reap PO

394001042 SHABANA ANJUM Reap HN PO

394001043 RAJNI DEVI Reap ED PO

394001044 MAHI GOSWAMI Reap PO

394001045 SHARUTI SHARMA Reap PO

394001046 SNEHA DEVI Reap HN

394001047 DIVYA BHARTI Reap EO MH

394001048 SAKSHI DEVI Reap PO

394001049 SUNAINA Reap EO PO IP

394001050 SAJIA BEGUM 2nd Div 273

394001051 MANSI DEVI Reap ED PO

394001052 INAYAT AKHTER Reap ED PO

394001053 PREENA DEVI 2nd Div 293

394001054 ARTI Reap PO

394001055 KIRAN KUMARI Reap HN ED IP

394001056 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 422

394001057 MOHD DANISH RAZA Distinc 383

394001058 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 445

394001059 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 340

394001060 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 323

394001061 ADITYA VERMA 1st Div 320

394001062 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 307

394001063 RONAK VERMA 1st Div 344

394001064 RAHUL SINGH Reap GN EO ED PO

394001065 ANSHUL SHARMA Reap EO

394001066 NEERAJ VERMA 1st Div 306

394001067 ABHINASH 2nd Div 283

394001068 DIVYANSH Reap GN EO PO

394001069 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 263

394001070 SAVITER SINGH 1st Div 322

394001071 ANSH SINGH 1st Div 295

394001072 KARAN 1st Div 322

394001073 UJJWAL SHARMA 2nd Div 249

394001074 RAHUL SHARMA Reap GN ED PO

394001075 DANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 257

394001076 DHRUV Reap EO

394001077 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 310

394001078 KARAN KUMAR 2nd Div 248

394001079 SUSHANT 1st Div 303

394001080 GOURAV MANHAS Reap GN HN

394001081 VARUN SHARMA Reap GN EO

394001082 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 299

394001083 RAGHAV VERMA Reap GN EO

394001084 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 302

394001085 BARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

394001086 AKHIL SHARMA Reap EO ED PO

394001087 TARUN SHARMA Reap GN EO

394001088 MALINDER SINGH 2nd Div 290

394001089 SUDESH SINGH Reap GN ED

394001090 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 340

394001091 MANOJ SINGH Reap GN

394001092 AYUSH SINGH Reap GN EO

394001093 LUCKY SHARMA Reap HN ED

394001094 FARBESH MOHD Reap GN

394001095 ANJALI SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

394001096 ADITI BANDRAL Reap HN

394001097 USHA RAJPUT Reap GN HN ED PO

394001098 MEHAK KUMARI Reap GN EO

394001099 SHOUKAT ALI 2nd Div 267

394001100 AJAY SINGH Reap GN EO PO

394001101 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

394001102 IMRAN MALIK Reap EO ED

394001103 AKHIL SHARMA Failed

394001104 NASEEM AKTHER Reap GN ED PD

394001105 TUSHAR VERMA 2nd Div 286

394001106 ANISH KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

394001107 PARUL SHARMA Distinc 468

394001108 SUNAINA SHARMA Distinc 375

394001109 SALONI THAKUR 1st Div 346

394001110 ASTHA SHARMA Distinc 385

394001111 KHUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 352

394001112 PARUL SINGH 1st Div 341

394001113 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 347

394001114 PRIKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

394001115 SHIVANI SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

394001116 RADHU DEVI Reap PH CH ES

394001117 TANIA DOGRA Reap PH

394001118 REYHAAN HAMID 2nd Div 264

394001119 MANAS SINGH 1st Div 319

394001120 KANISH 2nd Div 270

394001121 PIYUSH SHARMA Failed

394001122 MOHD TAHIR 1st Div 295

394001123 DHRUV SHARMA 2nd Div 278

394001124 GORAV SHARMA 1st Div 304

394001125 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 320

394001126 ASHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 274

394001127 DIVYA SHARMA Distinc 471

394001128 AKSHRA SLATHIA 1st Div 326

394001129 KESHAV SHARMA 1st Div 310

Govt HSS Chak Rakhwalan Udhampur SZ940020

394002000 INSHA NAAZ 1st Div 330

394002001 NAZMA BIBI Distinc 375

394002002 ARYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 362

394002003 RAJAT VERMA 1st Div 313

394002004 JANU SHARMA 2nd Div 260

394002005 DEERAJ 1st Div 299

394002006 TARUN SHARMA Reap PO PD

394002007 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 247

394002008 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 421

394002009 KIRAN VERMA Distinc 451

394002010 SUNALI SHARMA Distinc 418

394002011 RANJANA DEVI Distinc 413

394002012 PARUL NAGOTRA 1st Div 338

394002013 RAKSHIT ASLAM 1st Div 314

394002014 BAVISH VERMA 1st Div 307

394002015 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap PH CH ES

394002016 MOHD AZMER Reap PH

394002017 MANVI SHARMA Distinc 424

GHSS Garhi Udhampur SZ940054

394002018 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 478

394002019 MEENAKSHI Distinc 488

394002020 ADITIKA KUTTAL Distinc 462
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394002021 SHARUTI SHARMA Distinc 463

394002022 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 479

394002023 NIDHU PANDITA Distinc 424

394002024 JANVI DEVI Distinc 407

394002025 ZOYA CHOUDHARY Distinc 450

394002026 SOHANI SHARMA Distinc 385

394002027 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 415

394002028 MEHAK 1st Div 344

394002029 MEHAK SETHI 2nd Div 263

394002030 KOMAL DEVI Reap EO IP

394002031 MEENAKSHI Distinc 408

394002032 PYUSH JAMWAL Distinc 421

394002033 RITVIK VERMA Distinc 450

394002034 NARESH SINGH Distinc 382

394002035 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 424

394002036 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 437

394002037 KRISHNA SHARMA Distinc 392

394002038 ANSHU SHARMA Distinc 375

394002039 KRISH THAKUR 1st Div 302

394002040 SONIA Distinc 405

394002041 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 446

394002042 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 369

394002043 RUDHRAKSHI SINGH 1st Div 359

394002044 FARZANA PARVEEN Distinc 371

394002045 RAGINI VERMA 1st Div 319

394002046 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 354

394002047 SUNEHA 1st Div 308

394002048 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 304

394002049 TAMANA VERMA 1st Div 304

394002050 ANAMIKA SHARMA Reap PO

394002051 TANIA SHARMA 2nd Div 282

394002052 TANIA THAKUR 2nd Div 274

394002053 FIZA MALIK 2nd Div 269

394002054 SHABNAM Reap HN PO PD

394002055 SHARANIA RAJPUT 1st Div 322

394002056 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 314

394002057 SAMRITTI JAMWAL 1st Div 297

394002058 VISHALI DEVI 1st Div 295

394002059 SHEETAL SHARMA 2nd Div 280

394002060 MEENAKSHI 2nd Div 283

394002061 SUKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 341

394002062 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 370

394002063 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 401

394002064 DHRUV BAIGRA 1st Div 324

394002065 MUKESH SADOTRA 1st Div 336

394002066 BANSH SINGH 2nd Div 278

394002067 ARJUN 2nd Div 281

394002068 RAKESH SINGH Reap GN EO ED PO

394002069 PAWAN SINGH 1st Div 296

394002070 DIVYA DEVI Distinc 388

394002071 YOGITA NARWAL Distinc 388

394002072 PARI SHARMA Distinc 399

394002073 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 436

394002074 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 408

394002075 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 379

394002076 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 406

394002077 VANSH KUMAR Distinc 417

394002078 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 352

394002079 ANIKAIT KATOCH 1st Div 355

394002080 MANISH SINGH Distinc 374

394002081 VIKRANT VERMA 1st Div 341

394002082 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 343

394002083 HIRDHYANSH 1st Div 341

394002084 KESHAV SHARMA Reap CH MH

394002085 ADITYA SHARMA 2nd Div 270

394002086 DHARUB DEV SINGH Reap PH CH

394002087 ADARSH SETH 1st Div 355

394002088 RAJBIR SINGH Reap CH MH

394002089 ASHISH PARTAP 1st Div 299

394002090 MADHAV BANSOTRADistinc 379

GHSS Barolla Udhampur SZ940052

394003000 LAXMI DEVI Reap EO

394003001 PRIYA KUMARI Distinc 462

394003002 BARSHA DEVI Distinc 439

394003003 VARSHA DEVI Distinc 436

394003004 VANSHIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

394003005 SONALI KATOCH Distinc 443

394003006 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 295

394003007 KHUSHI Distinc 417

394003008 SHAPALI Distinc 425

394003009 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 419

394003010 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 382

394003011 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 372

394003012 FIZA ADIL Distinc 420

394003013 SHILPA DEVI Reap PO

394003014 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 333

394003015 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 355

394003016 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 374

394003017 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 339

394003018 SAMIA AKHTER 1st Div 368

394003019 AIZA AKHTAR 1st Div 350

394003020 SUNENA SHARMA Distinc 386

394003021 MANISHA DEVI Reap ED

394003022 PIYA DEVI 1st Div 308

394003023 SUNALI DEVI 1st Div 296

394003024 VAISHALI SHARMA Distinc 375

394003025 CHARU DEVI 1st Div 303

394003026 SAMARIYA DEVI 1st Div 313

394003027 USHA DEVI 1st Div 348

394003028 REKHA DEVI Distinc 377

394003029 BHUMIKA Reap GN PO

394003030 RADHIKA DEVI Reap ED PO

394003031 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 318

394003032 ANJALI DEVI Reap GN PO

394003033 BOMIKA BHARTI Distinc 372

394003034 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 308

394003035 SUNALI DEVI Reap GN ED

394003036 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 300

394003037 AURISHE BUTHYAL 2nd Div 293

394003038 MEENAKSHI Reap GN ED PO

394003039 ANSHU DEVI Reap GN ED

394003040 BHARAT KUMAR 1st Div 364

394003041 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 406

394003042 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 289

394003043 VARUN SINGH Reap EO

394003044 TANAV SINGH 2nd Div 257

394003045 ABID ANWAR Reap GN EO

394003046 NAMAN KUMAR 1st Div 313

394003047 SHUBHUM KUMAR Distinc 408

394003048 SAJAD AHMED Distinc 418

394003049 SAKSHAM SHARMA Distinc 370

394003050 ABBO SHARMA 2nd Div 279

394003051 SUMIT VERMA 1st Div 300

394003052 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 347

394003053 DESHIK SINGH BALI 1st Div 301

394003054 ABHISHEK SHARMA Failed

394003055 HARISH VERMA Reap ED

394003056 RAVINDER SINGH Reap GN ED PO

394003057 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 257

394003058 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 283

394003059 TOUSEEF ASHFAQ 1st Div 340

394003060 ANSH SADOTRA 2nd Div 265

394003061 TARUN MAGOTRA Reap HN
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394003062 MUNIR AHMED 2nd Div 274

394003063 MUKESH SUNI Reap PO PD

394003064 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 296

394003065 ANSHU SHARMA 2nd Div 262

394003066 ANSH SHARMA Failed

394003067 ANISH SINGH Failed

394003068 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN ED PO PD

394003069 RAMANI BANSH 1st Div 340

394003070 PAYAL DEVI Reap PO

394003071 MUKESH KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

394003072 ADITYA SHARMA Reap HN

394003073 PINKY SHARMA Distinc 421

394003074 VISHALI SHARMA Distinc 478

394003075 MITALI Distinc 437

394003076 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 439

394003077 PRIYANKA RAJPUT 1st Div 339

394003078 MANISHA SHARMA Distinc 398

394003079 VANSHIKA 1st Div 319

394003080 ROHINI SHARMA Distinc 372

394003081 PRIYA SALARIA Distinc 431

394003082 ANSHIKA Distinc 375

394003083 ANAMIKA DEVI Reap CH BI

394003084 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 365

394003085 MULTAN SINGH Distinc 444

394003086 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 406

394003087 ADHITYA SINGH Distinc 386

394003088 ARUN DUTT Distinc 389

394003089 SORAV SHARMA Reap CH

394003090 PARDEEP SINGH Distinc 389

394003091 AKSHU SHARMA 1st Div 305

394003092 SAMEER BHAGAT Reap CH BI IV

394003093 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

394003094 MOHD AQIF Reap PH

Indira Shishu Mandir Bal Nagar Jib940067

394003095 KAJAL KUMARI Distinc 432

394003096 MEHAK DEVI 1st Div 363

394003097 AKSHARA SHARMA Distinc 438

394003098 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 422

394003099 SUNEHA SHARMA Distinc 408

394003100 SUNEHA SHARMA 1st Div 359

394003101 SOHANI Distinc 382

394003102 SHALINI THAKUR 2nd Div 290

394003103 STUTI SHARMA Distinc 404

394003104 RUCHI THAKUR Reap PO

394003105 ANKITA SHARMA 1st Div 355

394003106 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 383

394003107 ANSH SADOTRA 1st Div 360

394003108 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 340

394003109 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 381

394003110 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 390

394003111 SPRASH RAINA Reap HN

394003112 VANSH THAKUR Distinc 430

394003113 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 331

394003114 IMRAN Reap SO ED PD

394003115 SHIFA ANWAR Distinc 412

394003116 RIYA SHARMA Distinc 407

394003117 ADITI BHARTI Reap PH

394003118 ANANYA PANDITA 1st Div 367

394003119 VANSHIKA Distinc 373

394003120 PRIYA SHARMA Distinc 373

394003121 ADITI SHARMA Distinc 409

394003122 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 344

394003123 INDERVEER PARTAP 1st Div 295

394003124 KANAHAYA SHARMA1st Div 352

394003125 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 329

394003126 ASHISH TANOCH 1st Div 306

394003127 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 342

394003128 SURAJ CHALOTRA Distinc 380

Govt HSS Pakhlai Udhampur SZ940041

394004000 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 349

394004001 RAVEEL SINGH 1st Div 353

394004002 SMILE SINGH Distinc 372

394004003 SUNIL KUMAR Reap EO

394004004 SUKHDEV SINGH 1st Div 327

394004005 SHIVANI SHARMA 2nd Div 283

394004006 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 315

394004007 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 302

394004008 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 269

394004009 BARSHA DEVI 2nd Div 265

394004010 LALITA DEVI Reap ES

394004011 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 272

394004012 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap ED

394004013 ANSHU DEVI Reap ED ES

394004014 PINKI SHARMA 1st Div 347

394004015 BHARTI DEVI 2nd Div 268

394004016 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 254

394004017 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 253

394004018 ARTI DEVI Reap ES

394004019 REVA DEVI 3rd Div 230

394004020 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap ED PO

394004021 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 429

394004022 AARTU DEVI 1st Div 356

394004023 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 289

394004024 SAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 270

394004025 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 247

394004026 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 250

394004027 KRISHAN CHAND 1st Div 312

394004028 ANIL SINGH 2nd Div 257

394004029 BIFEN SINGH 2nd Div 238

394004030 RAKESH KUMAR Reap ED PO

394004031 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 287

394004032 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 340

394004033 GUDDI DEVI 1st Div 316

394004034 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 299

394004035 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 349

394004036 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 317

394004037 RAJESH KUMAR 1st Div 328

394004038 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 283

GHSS Krimachi Udhampur SZ940056

394005000 ANU RADHA Distinc 387

394005001 MUSKAN BANDRAL Distinc 440

394005002 BHUMIKA BHAGAT Distinc 406

394005003 MISBHA ZEHRA Distinc 386

394005004 SHAHEENA AKHTAR Distinc 389

394005005 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 319

394005006 NAGMA AKHTER 1st Div 333

394005007 VEENA DEVI 1st Div 311

394005008 SONI DEVI Reap EO

394005009 GUDIA DEVI 1st Div 347

394005010 SAYMA BIBI 1st Div 337

394005011 SHRIYA PATYAL 1st Div 319

394005012 RUKMA DEVI 1st Div 323

394005013 SURJEET KUMAR Distinc 395

394005014 SUMIT VERMA 1st Div 355

394005015 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 370

394005016 AKHIL ANTHAL Distinc 385

394005017 MUDASIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 319

394005018 VISHAL Distinc 375

394005019 SORAV BHATYAL Distinc 390
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394005020 VANSH PATYAL 2nd Div 284

394005021 ANNAYAT AHMED 1st Div 331

394005022 VERINDER SINGH 1st Div 299

394005023 ATIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 280

394005024 RIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 331

394005025 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 282

394005026 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 272

394005027 UTTAM KUMAR 1st Div 331

394005028 ABHI SINGH 1st Div 310

394005029 SUMIT KUMAR Reap HN EO

394005030 ARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 282

394005031 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 370

394005032 TANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 316

394005033 SEEMA 1st Div 327

394005034 BABLI DEVI 1st Div 304

394005035 ESHA DEVI 1st Div 324

394005036 SALONI BHAGAT 1st Div 325

394005037 AQSA TABASSUM Distinc 402

394005038 SANEHA DEVI 1st Div 353

394005039 MEENALI BHATYAL 1st Div 304

394005040 BANSHIKA RASYAL 1st Div 312

394005041 SHOVA DEVI 1st Div 300

394005042 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 368

394005043 SANIA AKHTER Distinc 378

394005044 NAHIDA BANO 1st Div 361

394005045 PRATUL VERMA 1st Div 350

394005046 AHSAN AFTAB 2nd Div 284

394005047 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 308

394005048 NITISH SINGH 2nd Div 286

394005049 IRFAN KHAN Reap CH PD

394005050 KUSHAL MAGOTRA 1st Div 296

394005051 AKUL KUNDAL 2nd Div 275

394005052 DANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 278

394005053 NEETISH KUMAR 2nd Div 264

GHSS Barmeen Udhampur SZ940051

394006000 VISHALI DEVI Reap ED PD

394006001 ARTI DEVI Reap GN ED IV

394006002 JANVI THAKUR 1st Div 368

394006003 SHRIYA BANDRAL Reap PD

394006004 RADHU DEVI Reap HE

394006005 SHRUTI SHARMA 2nd Div 266

394006006 PALVI Reap ED PO HE

394006007 SHIVALI DEVI Reap GN EO HE

394006008 SOONAKSHI 1st Div 299

394006009 NEHA GUPTA Reap PO PD

394006010 SHIVALI DEVI Reap GN ED PO PD

394006011 ANNU RADHA Reap PO IV

394006012 LEELA DEVI 1st Div 355

394006013 PREETI SHARMA 2nd Div 278

394006014 SUSHMA DEVI Reap PO PD

394006015 NEETA DEVI 1st Div 324

394006016 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 278

394006017 ANU DEVI 1st Div 311

394006018 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 313

394006019 RADIKA DEVI 2nd Div 289

394006020 ARTI DEVI Reap ED PO HE

394006021 KANTU DEVI 1st Div 297

394006022 SHIVANI THAKUR 2nd Div 248

394006023 SHEETAL SHARMA 2nd Div 269

394006024 KHUSHI Reap PO HE

394006025 ARTI DEVI Reap PO

394006026 RENU DEVI Reap PO HE

394006027 NEEMA DEVI Reap ED PO

394006028 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 271

394006029 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 363

394006030 VIJAY SONIA Distinc 381

394006031 SEEMA DEVI Reap EO

394006032 ANU DEVI 1st Div 307

394006033 SUSHMA DEVI Reap PD

394006034 SHIPALI SHARMA 1st Div 297

394006035 MANJALI DEVI 1st Div 304

394006036 SUNIL SINGH Distinc 394

394006037 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 265

394006038 ADITYA SINGH Reap ED PO

394006039 IMRAN KHAN Distinc 384

394006040 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 299

394006041 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 318

394006042 AKSHAY SINGH Reap HN ED PO

394006043 PINKU Reap PD

394006044 GANESH KUMAR Reap GN PO

394006045 VARINDER SINGH Reap ED PD

394006046 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 313

394006047 NITAN SINGH 1st Div 363

394006048 PRAHLAD SINGH Reap ED PD

394006049 DHEERAJ SATYAL 1st Div 307

394006050 BAJAN SINGH 1st Div 301

394006051 ASHOK KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

394006052 VANSH GUPTA 2nd Div 271

394006053 SACHIN SHARMA Distinc 394

394006054 SUMIT SINGH Reap EO

394006055 AJAY SINGH Reap HN PO IV

394006056 KASHMIR SINGH Reap HN PO IV

394006057 ARUN SHARMA Reap ED PO

394006058 DEEPAK SHARMA 1st Div 319

394006059 ABHISHEK Reap ED PO

394006060 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 336

394006061 BANEESH KUMAR Reap PD

394006062 SANJEET KUMAR Reap PD

394006063 BALWANT SINGH 2nd Div 290

394006064 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 279

394006065 ARUN SINGH Reap PD

394006066 SACHIN KUMAR Reap EO ED

394006067 RAKESH KUMAR Reap PO

394006068 BADAL SINGH Reap HN EO PD

394006069 ROHIT SINGH Reap EO PD

394006070 MOHIT SINGH Reap EO

394006071 PRITAM SINGH Reap HN EO IV

394006072 KEWAL SINGH 2nd Div 244

394006073 AMIT SHARMA Absent

394006074 TOSHI DEVI 1st Div 329

394006075 JAGDEV SINGH Reap PO

394006076 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 289

394006077 ABIJEET SHARMA Reap EO

394006078 ROHIT KUMAR Reap EO PD

394006079 KESHAV SHARMA Distinc 382

394006080 RUBY SHARMA Reap CH

394006081 RUPALI SHARMA Reap CH

394006082 KIRAN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394006083 KALMESH DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394006084 POOJA DEVI Distinc 399

394006085 BANDHNA DEVI 1st Div 299

394006086 KULVEER SINGH Distinc 414

394006087 ASHWANI SHARMA Distinc 423

394006088 AJAY KUMAR Reap PH CH

394006089 SUNIL SINGH Reap CH

394006090 VARINDER SINGH Reap CH MH

394006091 ARVINDER SINGH Reap PH CH

394006092 UDHAY SINGH Reap PH CH

394006093 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap PH CH

394006094 AJAY KUMAR Reap CH

394006095 UJJWAL RAMOTRA Reap CH

394006096 VARUN SINGH Reap GN CH BI

394006097 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH BI
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394006098 ROHIT KUMAR Reap CH BI PD

394006099 SACHIN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394006100 MANDEEP SINGH Reap CH MH

394006101 MEENU DEVI Reap ED PO

394006102 ANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH

394006103 SUMIT GUPTA Reap CH

GHSS Battal Ballian Udhampur SZ940018

394007000 SHOBHA DEVI 2nd Div 245

394007001 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 432

394007002 AYENA DEVI Distinc 384

394007003 BANSHIKA RAINA Distinc 385

394007004 JANVI Distinc 457

394007005 SWATI DEVI Distinc 416

394007006 DEEPAKSHI RAINA Distinc 396

394007007 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 481

394007008 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 394

394007009 SMEEKSHA VERMA 1st Div 327

394007010 DISHU SHARMA Distinc 384

394007011 NEHA 1st Div 333

394007012 KAJAL SHARMA 2nd Div 265

394007013 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 342

394007014 PARVEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 290

394007015 SAARIKA 2nd Div 290

394007016 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 350

394007017 RAVEENA AKHTER Reap GN PO PD

394007018 ARUSHI SHARMA Reap PO

394007019 SONALI DEVI 2nd Div 283

394007020 KRISH BADGOTRA Distinc 379

394007021 RAVI KUMAR 1st Div 343

394007022 ADITYA GOSWAMI 1st Div 342

394007023 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap GN

394007024 BISHU SHARMA Distinc 402

394007025 NITIN SHARMA 1st Div 357

394007026 KAVISH SHARMA Distinc 373

394007027 VIKAS TANOTRA Distinc 434

394007028 BANSH SHARMA Distinc 374

394007029 ROHIT MAGOTRA Reap GN

394007030 MANAV SHARMA 2nd Div 268

394007031 KANHIYA LAL 2nd Div 279

394007032 ARYAN SHARMA Reap GN

394007033 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 289

394007034 VANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 336

394007035 RAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 287

394007036 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 244

394007037 TANIYA Distinc 404

394007038 ARYAN CHOUDHARY1st Div 332

394007039 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 287

394007040 SHUBHAM SINGH Reap MH PD

394007041 PAWAN KUMAR Reap GN MH PD

394007042 ANKIT SHARMA 2nd Div 263

394007043 IRFAN 2nd Div 259

394007044 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 302

394007045 KRITI VERMA Distinc 402

394007046 SHRUTI SHARMA Distinc 377

394007047 SONALI SHARMA 1st Div 361

394007048 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 323

394007049 LAXMI DEVI Distinc 415

394007050 ADITYA GOSWAMI Distinc 413

394007051 KANAV SHARMA 1st Div 358

394007052 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 314

394007053 RAJINDER KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

394007054 ADITIA KUMAR Reap PH CH

Indira Memorial Higher Secondary School
Rathian Udhampur

940065

394007055 SHAGUN LALOTRA 1st Div 330

394007056 ANJLI DEVI Distinc 463

394007057 KHUSHI THAKUR Distinc 372

394007058 SONIA SHARMA Distinc 451

394007059 PIHU JAMWAL Distinc 402

394007060 SALONI DEVI Distinc 423

394007061 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 377

394007062 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 419

394007063 KANAIYA SHARMA 1st Div 302

394007064 ANTIMA SHARMA Distinc 387

394007065 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 370

394007066 LAKSH SHARMA 1st Div 299

394007067 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 376

394007068 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 292

394007069 SANIA AKHTER Distinc 458

394007070 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 351

394007071 SURINDER KUMAR 1st Div 337

394007072 MEENISHA DEVI 2nd Div 265

394007073 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 364

394007074 SHUBAM SINGH 1st Div 300

394007075 ARUN BANDRAL 1st Div 311

394007076 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 276

394007077 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 316

394007078 DHARUB KATOCH 1st Div 298

394007079 PARATIGYA THAKURDistinc 424

394007080 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 394

394007081 ABISHAK VERMA 1st Div 296

394007082 KHUSHI SHARMA Distinc 421

394007083 SHWETA THAKUR 1st Div 334

394007084 KRISHIKA SHARMA Distinc 401

394007085 MOHD AKRAM 1st Div 298

394007086 AKSHI KHAJURIA Distinc 380

394007087 SHRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 365

394007088 PIYUSH SHARMA Distinc 407

394007089 VEENAKASHI Distinc 400

394007090 VEESHAKHA DEVI Reap PH CH

394007091 RUPALI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394007092 CHAITANYA 1st Div 296

394007093 MANIK SHARMA 1st Div 308

394007094 AYUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 340

394007095 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 358

394007096 SANIA DEVI Reap CH

394007097 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 432

394007098 MOHD YASIR LOHAR 1st Div 352

394007099 BARUN DHIMAN Distinc 427

394007100 SAATVIKA Distinc 429

394007101 DIKSHIT RAMOTRA Distinc 422

394007102 APURAV SHARMA Distinc 412

394007103 SHRANYAM Distinc 431

394007104 AAYAT KOUSAR Distinc 404

394007105 ARYAN DUBEY 1st Div 344

394007106 AKSHUNYA 1st Div 361

394007107 RAGHAVI SHARMA 1st Div 357

394007108 TARUN SHARMA 1st Div 340

394007109 PIYUSH SHARMA Distinc 408

394007110 LAKSH Distinc 376

394007111 MANAT RAJPUT 1st Div 364

394007112 PRINCE 1st Div 307

394007113 PRINCE 1st Div 317

394007114 ACHUTAM SHARMA Distinc 429

394007115 AKARSHIT 1st Div 336

394007116 SUHANI Distinc 445

394007117 MOHD AFZAL 1st Div 324

394007118 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 309

394007119 IRIM BANOO Distinc 391

394007120 ADHYAN MAHAJAN 1st Div 363
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GHSS Jaganoo Udhampur SZ940055

394008000 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 441

394008001 RADHIKA MATHUR Distinc 432

394008002 SABEENA Distinc 418

394008003 NISHA DEVI Distinc 380

394008004 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN

394008005 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 361

394008006 AMISHA DEVI 1st Div 343

394008007 ARUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 367

394008008 MEENAKSHI Distinc 388

394008009 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 337

394008010 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 344

394008011 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 329

394008012 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 337

394008013 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 298

394008014 SONALI SHARMA 2nd Div 287

394008015 BANSHIKA BALWAL Distinc 394

394008016 ABANTIKA DEVI 1st Div 321

394008017 PARUL SHARMA 1st Div 359

394008018 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 331

394008019 MEENAKSHI Reap PO

394008020 TANYA DEVI 1st Div 309

394008021 SANEHA DEVI 1st Div 311

394008022 MINAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 357

394008023 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 316

394008024 SONALI RAJPUT 2nd Div 289

394008025 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 290

394008026 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 327

394008027 KIRAN KERNI 2nd Div 264

394008028 SHAVANI DEVI 1st Div 298

394008029 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 393

394008030 RUBIA BEGUM Distinc 381

394008031 KANEEZ AKHTAR 2nd Div 285

394008032 PALLVI SHARMA 1st Div 361

394008033 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 308

394008034 SAMIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

394008035 SUHANI THAKUR Reap GN HN ED PO

394008036 MEETA DEVI 2nd Div 262

394008037 PAYAL DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

394008038 MANJU DEVI Reap GN HN PO

394008039 MEENAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 349

394008040 RABINA SHARMA 1st Div 347

394008041 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 337

394008042 LALTA KUMARI 2nd Div 279

394008043 RADIKA DEVI 2nd Div 284

394008044 SAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 342

394008045 MANISHA THAKUR Reap GN ED

394008046 MADHU DEVI Failed

394008047 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 274

394008048 VANISHA KARYAL Reap GN PO

394008049 SHOBHA DEVI Reap PO PD

394008050 JYOTI DEVI Reap HN

394008051 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 303

394008052 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 270

394008053 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 259

394008054 SACHIN Reap HN ED

394008055 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 284

394008056 RENKU KUMAR Reap HN PO

394008057 ABDUL REHMAN 2nd Div 259

394008058 ARUN KUMAR Reap HN ED PD

394008059 ABHISHEK RAINA 2nd Div 267

394008060 SACHIN SHARMA Reap HN PO

394008061 JATIN SINGH 2nd Div 260

394008062 APOORAB KARNI Reap HN

394008063 RINKU THAKUR 2nd Div 284

394008064 VARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 252

394008065 RANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 265

394008066 TARUN SINGH 2nd Div 271

394008067 HARBHAJAN SINGH 1st Div 295

394008068 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 353

394008069 ABHISHEK 2nd Div 267

394008070 MOHD ASLAM 1st Div 313

394008071 MOHD NADEEM 1st Div 336

394008072 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 374

394008073 MOHD TOHID Distinc 406

394008074 NITISH KUMAR Distinc 444

394008075 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 276

394008076 ARJUN BADYAL Reap HN PD

394008077 AKSHAY SINGH 2nd Div 274

394008078 RADIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 284

394008079 GULSHAD BEGUM Reap ED PO

394008080 SUMIT SHARMA Reap HN ED PD

394008081 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 448

394008082 KOSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

394008083 ANUPAM SHARMA Distinc 406

394008084 KHASHBOO Distinc 417

394008085 SHIPALI DEVI Distinc 416

394008086 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 410

394008087 SUNEHA Distinc 409

394008088 PRANIKA MAHAJAN Distinc 416

394008089 SHREYA DEVI Distinc 384

394008090 TANISHA KARYAL Distinc 383

394008091 MAMTA THAKUR Distinc 372

394008092 SHEETAL DEVI Distinc 387

394008093 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 334

394008094 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 340

394008095 SAMRITI SHARMA 1st Div 342

394008096 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 331

394008097 BOMI DEVI 1st Div 321

394008098 PRAYRNA KARYAL 1st Div 335

394008099 MAAHI DEVI 1st Div 326

394008100 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 310

394008101 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 321

394008102 NEHA SHARMA Reap PH CH

394008103 VAISHALI DEVI 1st Div 332

394008104 RAHAT AKHTAR 2nd Div 291

394008105 ESHA RANI 2nd Div 292

394008106 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2nd Div 293

394008107 DIKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 346

394008108 KARAN DUBEY Distinc 433

394008109 RAKESH SHARMA Reap PH CH

394008110 NOVIT KUMAR 1st Div 353

394008111 ANKIT SINGH 1st Div 305

394008112 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 378

394008113 SANJEEV KUMAR 1st Div 325

394008114 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH

394008115 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 313

394008116 NAVNEET KUMAR 1st Div 315

394008117 PRANAV KUMAR 1st Div 305

394008118 ANAAN HAMID Distinc 433

394008119 BHUSHAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

394008120 LAL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

394008121 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 318

394008122 AMAN JAMWAL Reap PH CH

394008123 KARTIK SHARMA 2nd Div 286

394008124 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 299

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394009000 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 347

394009001 DRISHTI DEVI Distinc 474

394009002 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 360

394009003 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 358
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394009004 VAISHALI DEVI 1st Div 317

394009005 ISHIKA THAKUR Distinc 402

394009006 NASEEM AKHTER Distinc 426

394009007 NANCY THAKUR 1st Div 353

394009008 BHAVDEEP KOUR Distinc 474

394009009 SNEHA SHARMA Distinc 395

394009010 AKSHITA SHARMA 1st Div 361

394009011 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 416

394009012 BHARTI THAKUR Distinc 398

394009013 SAMIKSHA Distinc 434

394009014 PRABHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

394009015 ARTI DEVI Distinc 432

394009016 JHANVI THAKUR Distinc 439

394009017 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 384

394009018 AISHA CHOWDHARY Distinc 387

394009019 FEZIKA MANZOOR 1st Div 350

394009020 VANDANA SHARMA Distinc 403

394009021 ADITI SHARMA 1st Div 301

394009022 VANSHIKA Distinc 418

394009023 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 363

394009024 KANISHTHA GUPTA Distinc 370

394009025 SHUBHAANGI Distinc 481

394009026 SAMIKSHA DEVI Distinc 393

394009027 KANIKA Distinc 448

394009028 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 345

394009029 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 432

394009030 PRATIBHA SINGH Distinc 448

394009031 AFSANA AMBA 1st Div 351

394009032 SAKSHI KATOCH Distinc 423

394009033 SHIVANI BHAGAT Distinc 459

394009034 ADITI RATHORE 1st Div 334

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394009035 SAIMA KOUSAR Distinc 407

394009036 SHRUTI Distinc 469

394009037 DISHA BANDRAL 1st Div 331

394009038 KAJAL THAKUR Distinc 394

394009039 ADITI RAINA Distinc 421

394009040 MANSI VERMA Distinc 416

394009041 KHUSHI BHAGAT Distinc 374

394009042 NEHA VERMA Distinc 433

394009043 SOBIA AKHTER Distinc 370

394009044 PRATIKSHA 1st Div 339

394009045 VANSHIKA DOGRA Distinc 372

394009046 REETA DEVI Distinc 382

394009047 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 335

394009048 NEELU SHARMA 1st Div 333

394009049 SAMAIRA BHATYAL 1st Div 369

Evergreen Model Academy Kallar Udhampur940010

394009050 ISHA ATTRI Distinc 407

394009051 BUMIKA BAMOTRA 1st Div 336

GHSS Salmerhi Udhampur SZ940057

394009052 SANIA SHARMA Distinc 413

394009053 HARSHITA Distinc 394

394009054 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 337

394009055 BHAWANA SHARMA Distinc 373

394009056 AVANTIKA VERMA 1st Div 358

394009057 SANIA SAZOGOTRA 2nd Div 289

394009058 SHRUTI 1st Div 309

394009059 ATAKSHI Distinc 387

394009060 ADITI RAINA Distinc 415

394009061 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 381

394009062 RUKSANA AKHTER Reap PH CH

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394009063 APOORVA GOURIA Distinc 462

394009064 VANSHIKA Distinc 445

394009065 BHUMIKA RAJPUT Distinc 467

394009066 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 465

394009067 MANYA BANDRAL Distinc 412

394009068 ANANYA RAJPUT Distinc 444

394009069 SAMRIDHI SHARMA Distinc 424

394009070 PRERNA RANI 1st Div 338

394009071 SIMRAN THAKUR Distinc 406

394009072 ARHAM BANDAY Distinc 455

394009073 NIDHYA RAJPUT Distinc 402

394009074 AAINA AKHTAR Distinc 440

394009075 NIHARIKA DADWAL Distinc 447

394009076 SANNA DEVI 1st Div 360

394009077 SIMRAN Distinc 443

394009078 ANJALI Distinc 431

394009079 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 460

394009080 MOHISHA SHARMA Reap PH

394009081 MUSKAN SHARMA Distinc 375

394009082 BHUMIKA SHARMA Distinc 384

394009083 BHAVIKA MANHAS Distinc 390

394009084 TAMANNA THAPPA Distinc 381

394009085 AYESHA Distinc 404

394009086 AFSHA Distinc 373

394009087 SOUMYA THAKUR Distinc 487

394009088 HIMANI BHAN Distinc 422

394009089 HARIYALI SHARMA 1st Div 347

394009090 SANDHYA DEVI Distinc 405

394009091 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 449

394009092 SANVI MISRA Distinc 433

394009093 PRIYANSHI Distinc 447

394009094 AKANKSHA Distinc 397

394009095 SANCHI GUPTA 1st Div 358

394009096 POONAM DEVI Distinc 395

394009097 PRAGATI Distinc 443

394009098 AKRITI PRASHER Distinc 425

394009099 VISHALI DOGRA 1st Div 311

394009100 LORIA SHARMA Distinc 420

394009101 PRANAVI Distinc 460

394009102 ANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 331

394009103 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 373

394009104 PALAK DOGRA 1st Div 310

394009105 SARIKA NAGOTRA Reap PH

394009106 AMISHA DEVI Distinc 411

394009107 KARTAVYA THAKUR Distinc 422

394009108 VIDHI SHARMA Distinc 419

394009109 UTTKARSHANI 1st Div 331

394009110 IZAHAT Distinc 385

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394009111 KHUSHI BANSOTRA Distinc 372

394009112 MANSI RAJPUT 2nd Div 266

394009113 KUSAM THAKUR 1st Div 357

394009114 RAKSHITA Distinc 434

National Institute of Teaching   Learning  High
School Udhampur

940074

394009115 AVANTIKA MATHUR Reap PH

394009116 REETI DEVI 1st Div 348

394009117 RIYA DEVI Distinc 410

394009118 SANCHITA RAJ Distinc 416

394009119 RENU DEVI Distinc 386

394009120 TANVI SINGH 1st Div 356

394009121 PANKHURI TIKU 1st Div 369

394009122 HEMA KUMARI Distinc 459
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394009123 TANISHKA ATRI Distinc 416

394009124 RUKAYIA CHOHAN Distinc 421

394009125 PRIYA BHAGAT Distinc 476

394009126 SIMRAN MALIK 1st Div 361

Sharon Public Higher Secondary Udhampur940086

394009127 SHWETA 1st Div 322

394009128 AAINA JAMWAL Distinc 370

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394009129 VISHAKHA Distinc 453

394009130 AYUSHI GUPTA Distinc 460

394009131 ANANYA ANTHAL Distinc 457

394009132 EVA MAHAJAN Distinc 463

394009133 JANVI GUPTA Distinc 466

394009134 NAPUN ATTRI Distinc 395

394009135 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 414

394009136 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 363

394009137 SONIA THAKUR Reap MH

394009138 PALVE Reap PH CH MH PD

394009139 AMBIKA SHARMA Reap PH CH MH PD

394009140 NEELMA DEVI Distinc 386

394009141 BRINDA Distinc 392

394009142 AROSHI SHARMA 1st Div 344

394009143 NANDIKA Distinc 406

394009144 CHEHAK RUHANI 1st Div 344

394009145 AMESHA DEVI Distinc 376

394009146 DEEPA DEVI 1st Div 341

394009147 RENUKA DEVI Distinc 372

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394009148 ANU SHARMA 1st Div 330

394009149 ANSHU SOMBERIA Reap BI

394009150 ISHA RANI 1st Div 312

394009151 SANDHYA 1st Div 320

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394010000 KRANTI Distinc 455

394010001 MISBAH IRAM Distinc 445

394010002 KOMAL DEVI Distinc 416

394010003 AYUSHI JAMWAL Distinc 412

394010004 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 342

394010005 SANEHA DEVI Distinc 430

394010006 SHRDHA GANDOTRADistinc 405

394010007 TANIA JAMWAL 1st Div 368

394010008 DHIKSHA Distinc 445

394010009 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 354

394010010 YASMEEN AFTAB 1st Div 361

394010011 BHUMIKA SINGH Distinc 430

394010012 MANYA BUCHA Distinc 418

394010013 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 378

394010014 RAKSHA DEVI Distinc 397

394010015 ARTI DEVI Distinc 394

394010016 SUHANI THAKUR Distinc 403

394010017 AAKRITI THAKUR Distinc 372

394010018 SOUMYA GUPTA Distinc 418

394010019 RUBBI THAPA Distinc 448

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394010020 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 375

394010021 PRITI SHARMA Distinc 411

394010022 MANYA VERMA Distinc 449

394010023 AAKRITI SHARMA 1st Div 366

394010024 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 421

394010025 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 372

394010026 ARSHIA GUPTA Distinc 413

394010027 ESHIKA Distinc 414

394010028 ADITI DEVI Distinc 441

394010029 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 376

394010030 VINAKSHI Distinc 440

394010031 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 351

394010032 KRITIKA BANSAL Distinc 377

394010033 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 343

394010034 PRACHI SHARMA Reap MH GG PD

394010035 SHRUTI SHARMA Reap HS

394010036 SUNALI SHARMA Distinc 395

394010037 SMILEY DHIMAN Distinc 380

394010038 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap MH

394010039 NIDHI MALGOTRA Distinc 407

Evergreen Model Academy Kallar Udhampur940010

394010040 VAIBHAVI 1st Div 318

GHSS Barta Udhampur SZ940053

394010041 PRIYANKA THAKUR 1st Div 314

394010042 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 354

394010043 SUNALI DEVI 1st Div 313

394010044 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 265

394010045 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 292

394010046 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 327

394010047 SONIA DEVI 2nd Div 282

394010048 ISHA DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

394010049 VANSHIKA VERMA 1st Div 336

394010050 MADHU SHARMA 1st Div 305

394010051 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 348

394010052 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 346

394010053 TANYA SAMSAL 1st Div 355

394010054 SULEKHA DEVI Reap HN ED PO PD

394010055 ZARINA BANO Reap GN ED

GHSS Salmerhi Udhampur SZ940057

394010056 SUHANI DOGRA 1st Div 310

394010057 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 452

394010058 TEENA RAJPUT Distinc 424

394010059 PRINKYA DEVI Distinc 402

394010060 DEEPTI SHARMA Distinc 371

394010061 KIRAN DEVI 2nd Div 282

394010062 RINKY DEVI 2nd Div 278

394010063 NILAKSHI SHARMA Reap GN GG PD

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394010064 NAZIA AKHTER Reap GN SO GG

394010065 MAHROON NEESA Distinc 443

394010066 NANDIKA Reap GN

394010067 LAVANYA RAINA Distinc 398

394010068 AVANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 459

394010069 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 418

394010070 URVASHI DEVI Distinc 407

394010071 PIYA DEOL Distinc 437

394010072 SONIKA Distinc 423

394010073 MAANVI MATHOTRA Distinc 380

394010074 POONAM LATA Distinc 404

394010075 SMIKSHA DHAR Distinc 379

394010076 TEJASVI THAKUR Distinc 434

394010077 SHRUTI ANTHAL Distinc 454

394010078 KAVYA SHARMA Distinc 490

394010079 PRACHI JAMWAL Distinc 421

394010080 AAKANKSHA Distinc 480

394010081 MADIHA Distinc 478
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394010082 ARTI SHARMA Distinc 408

394010083 SABIA Distinc 437

394010084 RITIKA MEHRA 1st Div 351

394010085 MABISH MUSHTAQ 1st Div 367

394010086 RUPALLI Distinc 377

394010087 SUMINA 1st Div 367

394010088 AVNI ARORA 1st Div 325

394010089 NISHITA BHARDWAJ Distinc 396

394010090 SHAVETA Distinc 447

394010091 RAKSHITA SINGH 2nd Div 283

394010092 MAHI Distinc 463

394010093 KHUSHI VERMA Distinc 429

394010094 SIMRAN VERMA Distinc 414

394010095 NEETIKA THAKUR Distinc 380

394010096 SABHA FAROOQ Distinc 411

394010097 SAMRITI THAKUR Distinc 411

394010098 NANDNI DARORA Distinc 444

394010099 AYUSHI THAKUR 1st Div 315

394010100 AMBIKA SINGH 1st Div 360

394010101 BIPASHA 1st Div 367

394010102 TANISHA THAKUR Distinc 427

394010103 MANVI ARORA Distinc 382

394010104 RAKSHA KUMARI Distinc 397

394010105 SHABNAM AKHTER Distinc 446

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394010106 APURVA THAKUR Distinc 441

394010107 SHABNAM Distinc 386

394010108 SHARDA DEVI 1st Div 318

National Institute of Teaching   Learning  High
School Udhampur

940074

394010109 MUSKAAN NOOR Distinc 416

Nehru Memorial Higher Secondary School
Udhampur

940076

394010110 DIYA SAWHNEY Distinc 382

SPM Convent School Housing Colony
Udhampur

940088

394010111 RAHAT DEVI Distinc 454

394010112 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 366

394010113 AMITA DEVI Distinc 454

394010114 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 375

394010115 ANANYA Distinc 425

394010116 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 374

394010117 NEHA DEVI Distinc 376

394010118 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 356

394010119 ABIDA BANOO 1st Div 315

394010120 RADHU DEVI 1st Div 323

394010121 NANDNI DOGRA Distinc 433

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394010122 MITALI 2nd Div 286

Nehru Memorial Higher Secondary School
Udhampur

940076

394010123 ANVI ARORA Reap EO

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394010124 ANQAH ANDLEEB Distinc 436

394010125 TANZA WASIM Distinc 386

394010126 RANUKA DEVI Distinc 432

394010127 RENU DEVI Distinc 390

394010128 AARUSHI VERMA 1st Div 346

394010129 SHRUTI Distinc 425

394010130 SHRISHTY Distinc 377

Govt Model HSS Girls Udhampur SZ940060

394011000 PALVI ANTHAL Distinc 444

394011001 ARTI DEVI Distinc 399

394011002 SONIA KOUL Distinc 430

394011003 KRITI DEVI Distinc 377

394011004 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 365

394011005 AVANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 414

394011006 NAINA DEVI Distinc 391

394011007 NEESHA DEVI 1st Div 364

394011008 NEHA DEVI Distinc 425

394011009 NEELAMA DEVI Distinc 384

394011010 KULZIM BANO Distinc 385

394011011 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 410

394011012 MAHI SHARMA 1st Div 320

394011013 SENAHA DEVI 1st Div 329

394011014 SIMRAN RANI Distinc 405

394011015 JUHI MEHRA Distinc 403

394011016 NEHA RANI Distinc 406

394011017 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 342

394011018 SUPRIYA SHARMA Distinc 385

394011019 NEELAMA DEVI 1st Div 336

394011020 MEENAKSHI DEVI Distinc 377

394011021 VISHALI SANDHU 1st Div 323

394011022 TANIA SHARMA Reap ED HY

394011023 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 305

394011024 VANEETA THAKUR 1st Div 295

394011025 ANAMIKA DEVI Reap ED HY

394011026 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 330

394011027 SUNISHA KUMARI 1st Div 302

394011028 ASEES PAL KOUR Distinc 402

394011029 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 312

394011030 SEHRISH PARVEEN 1st Div 366

394011031 NASREENA BANOO 1st Div 346

394011032 DAKSHIA DEVI 1st Div 332

394011033 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 323

394011034 LAIBA ASHRAF 1st Div 336

394011035 RUBY DEVI 1st Div 306

394011036 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 275

394011037 MEDHAVI SINGH 2nd Div 290

394011038 SIMRAN 1st Div 304

394011039 ANU SHARMA 1st Div 304

394011040 SHEHNAZ AKTHER Failed

394011041 MONIKA 1st Div 348

394011042 SIMRAN DEVI Reap ED

394011043 BUMIKA KUMARI Reap ED HY PO PD

394011044 ANCHAL VERMA 1st Div 359

394011045 SHARIA Distinc 374

394011046 RADHU 2nd Div 290

394011047 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 291

394011048 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 319

394011049 KOMAL GUPTA Distinc 395

394011050 SAMIKSHA 1st Div 325

394011051 MAHI MAHAJAN 1st Div 316

394011052 PALAK ABROL 1st Div 344

394011053 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 322

394011054 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 301

394011055 DHAMINI KHAJURIA 1st Div 312

394011056 ISHITA SHARMA 1st Div 322

394011057 RUPALI 2nd Div 255

394011058 VANSHIKA 1st Div 324

394011059 RAGANI SHARMA 1st Div 320

394011060 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 302

394011061 SHIPALI DEVI 1st Div 336

394011062 SANTOSHI DEVI 1st Div 319

394011063 NASEEM AKHTER 2nd Div 279
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394011064 PRACHI PATYAL Reap EO

394011065 MADHU SHARMA Reap PD

394011066 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 309

394011067 ANJALI 1st Div 367

394011068 SAPNA THAKUR 2nd Div 277

394011069 SUNALI DEVI Reap GN EO

394011070 MEHAK RAJPUT Reap PO

394011071 MUSKAN BEGUM 2nd Div 256

394011072 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 311

394011073 RUPALI DEVI 1st Div 296

394011074 SEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 294

394011075 NIRMLA DEVI Reap MU HY

394011076 SHAVATU DEVI Reap PD

394011077 SANIYA 2nd Div 256

394011078 ASYIA QUSAR Reap ED PD

394011079 SHIKHA DEVI Reap ED PD

394011080 JANIF BEGUM Reap ED PO

394011081 REENU DEVI Reap GN HY PD

394011082 LALTA DEVI Reap ED HY

394011083 ALISHA Reap ED PO PD

394011084 SAPANA DEVI Reap GN ED

394011085 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 274

394011086 TANNU SHARMA Reap PO

394011087 PRIYA SAWHNEY Reap GN PD

394011088 ANU DEVI Reap PO

394011089 VARSHA Reap GN HY PD

394011090 SHABHIA RAYAZ 1st Div 324

394011091 PUSHPA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

394011092 NASEEM AKTHAR 2nd Div 283

394011093 EKTA DEVI 2nd Div 262

394011094 KAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 294

394011095 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 311

394011096 SANJANA Reap HY PO CS

394011097 SANIA SHARMA 1st Div 343

394011098 DURGA YADAV 2nd Div 256

394011099 NAZIA BEGUM Failed

394011100 KAVITA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

394011101 MONIKA DEVI Reap HY PO PD

394011102 SHWALI DEVI 2nd Div 262

394011103 SUHANA Failed

394011104 KAJOL DEVI 2nd Div 245

394011105 SOLONI SHARMA 2nd Div 269

394011106 SANIA MANGLO 1st Div 296

394011107 VISHALI DEVI Reap MU PO PD

394011108 POOJA DEVI Reap GN MU

394011109 DEEWANSHI Reap HN EO ES

394011110 SEEMA BHARTI Reap ED PO

394011111 VANSHIKA SHARMA Reap PD

394011112 PRITI SHARMA Reap PO

394011113 ARTI DEVI Reap CS

394011114 SONIA BHARDWAJ Reap HY

394011115 PRIYA DEVI Reap HN EO ED PD

394011116 REVA DEVI Reap ES

394011117 PAYAL DEVI Reap HY

394011118 BANDANA DEVI 2nd Div 281

394011119 BINAKSHI Reap ED PO

394012000 VESHALI KHAJURIA Distinc 488

394012001 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 483

394012002 RUKSANA Distinc 465

394012003 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 466

394012004 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 439

394012005 VRINDA GUPTA Distinc 457

394012006 AKRITI VERMA Distinc 445

394012007 AFREEN MALIK Distinc 470

394012008 KANCHAN SHARMA Distinc 444

394012009 SARIKA BATHYAL Distinc 400

394012010 MAHI GUPTA Distinc 424

394012011 KHUSHBU SINGH Distinc 437

394012012 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 451

394012013 AMITA THAKUR Distinc 414

394012014 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 391

394012015 RAJNI DEVI Distinc 410

394012016 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 369

394012017 SUKHANI SHARMA 1st Div 365

394012018 MONIKA BHAGAT Distinc 398

394012019 NITU DEVI Distinc 374

394012020 ANAMIKA DEOL Distinc 432

394012021 BANDHU DEVI 1st Div 327

394012022 SALONI DEVI 1st Div 363

394012023 MANSI SHARMA Distinc 377

394012024 RUKMANI DEVI Distinc 395

394012025 SOMU DEVI 1st Div 352

394012026 DIKSHA DOGRA Distinc 385

394012027 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 365

394012028 NAZRANA KHALID Distinc 410

394012029 LUXMI DEVI 1st Div 317

394012030 RIMPY SHARMA 1st Div 338

394012031 SANJANA DOGRA 1st Div 297

394012032 PRIYA SHARMA Reap EO

394012033 KOMAL MANHAS 1st Div 326

394012034 KIRAN KUMARI 1st Div 356

394012035 TANIA 1st Div 344

394012036 PINKU DEVI 1st Div 337

394012037 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 337

394012038 SUNAKSHI SHARMA Reap HY

394012039 PAYAL KUMARI 1st Div 359

394012040 SUNANA DEVI Reap EO

394012041 SUSHILA DEVI 1st Div 315

394012042 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 311

394012043 KHUSHI KHAJURIA 1st Div 329

394012044 SHASKI DEVI 1st Div 334

394012045 PREETI DEVI 2nd Div 284

394012046 BHUMIKA KUMARI 2nd Div 294

394012047 SHRUTI DEVI Reap GN PD

394012048 RASHMI DEVI 2nd Div 259

394012049 LUXMI DEVI 2nd Div 276

394012050 VISHALI SHARMA Reap GN PO

394012051 SHANAZ 1st Div 332

394012052 ANSHA SHARMA 2nd Div 293

394012053 KRASHMA DEVI 2nd Div 293

394012054 PALAK DEVI 1st Div 313

394012055 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 340

394012056 VANSHIKA 1st Div 306

394012057 BARKHA Reap HY

394012058 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 329

394012059 PURVASHI GUPTA 1st Div 367

394012060 PRIYA KHAJURIA 2nd Div 284

394012061 KAJAL DEVI Reap HY

394012062 ISHRAT BANO 2nd Div 294

394012063 MEHNAZ BANO 1st Div 328

394012064 ANITA DEVI Reap HY PD

394012065 NEETA DEVI Reap GN ES

394012066 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 303

394012067 MAHIMA KUMARI Reap PO PD

394012068 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 355

394012069 KARTA DEVI 2nd Div 258

394012070 PRIYA KUNDAL Failed

394012071 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 354

394012072 ASIANA IQBAL 1st Div 302

394012073 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 270

394012074 LAKSHMI THAKUR Reap GN HY PO

394012075 NEETU SHARMA 1st Div 336

394012076 NEELAKSHI 2nd Div 269

394012077 PARVEEN AKHTAR 1st Div 336

394012078 NAMIYA MEHRA 1st Div 296
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394012079 TANVI SHARMA 2nd Div 289

394012080 DEEPIKA RATHORE 1st Div 367

394012081 ADDETI 1st Div 358

394012082 SUNEHA VERMA 1st Div 347

394012083 SIMRAN VERMA 1st Div 363

394012084 MEHAK LANGEH 1st Div 312

394012085 KUMAKSHI 1st Div 310

394012086 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 329

394012087 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 313

394012088 SHIVANI 2nd Div 293

394012089 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 346

394012090 VANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 335

394012091 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap GN

394012092 ANSHU DEVI Reap HN ED HY

394012093 ASIA AKHTER Reap HY PO CS

394012094 SHRUTI SHARMA 2nd Div 280

394012095 MAMTA DEVI Reap HY

394012096 MANJU DEVI 2nd Div 282

394012097 ANJALI DEVI Reap HY

394012098 SUNITA DEVI 2nd Div 246

394012099 BABLI DEVI Reap CS

394012100 LUXMI DEVI Reap EO PO

394012101 PRITI DEVI Reap EO

394012102 MADHU BHAGAT Reap GN HY

394012103 TANIYA DEVI 2nd Div 280

394012104 NADIKA DEVI Reap GN

394012105 SALMA BANOO 1st Div 331

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394012106 RISHIKA CHOPRA Distinc 455

394012107 JANVI SHARMA Distinc 434

394012108 KHUSHI Distinc 455

394012109 NIHARIKA Distinc 387

394012110 RADHIKA SHAGUN Distinc 398

394012111 TINKAL BHAGAT Distinc 452

394012112 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 413

394012113 TRIPTA DEVI Distinc 460

394012114 RUBIA AKTHER Distinc 411

394012115 KANIKA DEVI 1st Div 347

394012116 PRACHI Distinc 372

394012117 SMRITI SHARMA Distinc 405

394012118 PREETI SHARMA Reap PO

394012119 NAZIA AKTHER Distinc 429

394012120 RUKSAR AKHTER Distinc 429

394012121 GUNGUN CHALOTRA1st Div 358

394012122 SIMRAN DEVI Reap PO

394012123 MUSKAN 1st Div 302

394012124 AKSHARA RAJPUT 1st Div 343

394012125 ISHA DEVI Reap PO

Govt Model HSS Girls Udhampur SZ940060

394013000 SHALLY SHARMA Distinc 492

394013001 MEHAK SHARMA Distinc 476

394013002 HIMANSHI VERMA Distinc 473

394013003 DIKSHA DEVI Distinc 464

394013004 MANSI DUVEY Distinc 464

394013005 NEHA YADAV Distinc 439

394013006 ANCHAL SHARMA Distinc 456

394013007 KASHIKA SAWHNEY Distinc 440

394013008 ANJALI DEVI Distinc 441

394013009 KRITIKA KUMARI Distinc 473

394013010 SARIKA GUPTA Distinc 459

394013011 PRANCHAL SHARMADistinc 440

394013012 ZOYA SHAH Distinc 413

394013013 ASMITA SHARMA Distinc 433

394013014 SHRUTI Distinc 433

394013015 PRERNA RAJPUT Distinc 385

394013016 NIRJALA KHANDEY 1st Div 361

394013017 PALK SHARMA Distinc 406

394013018 VANSHIKA BHAGAT Distinc 412

394013019 SHIVANI SALOCH Distinc 411

394013020 MINAKSHI DEVI Distinc 416

394013021 VANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 384

394013022 NAYNA KALSOTRA Distinc 417

394013023 RITAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 382

394013024 NITIKA BHARTI 1st Div 352

394013025 VISHALI THAKUR Distinc 392

394013026 MINARWA JAN WANI Distinc 403

394013027 ANGLI KUMARI Distinc 393

394013028 SHAHIN AKHTER Distinc 382

394013029 VANI SHARMA 1st Div 365

394013030 SULKSHANA DEVI 1st Div 313

394013031 SOHANI 1st Div 349

394013032 RUHI 1st Div 319

394013033 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 399

394013034 ANAMIKA DEVI 1st Div 369

394013035 SUMIKSHA 1st Div 349

394013036 NANCY SHARMA 1st Div 353

394013037 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 339

394013038 SONIYA RATHORE Distinc 386

394013039 PRIYA BHARTI 1st Div 350

394013040 NUSRAT PARVEEN 1st Div 362

394013041 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 389

394013042 DIVANSHI 1st Div 354

394013043 PRIYANKA KUMARI Reap PH CH

394013044 ASHVI DEVI Distinc 378

394013045 PRIYANKA Distinc 383

394013046 SUNALI JAMWAL 1st Div 326

394013047 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 322

394013048 PURVIYA DEOL 1st Div 355

394013049 JYOTI 1st Div 341

394013050 PAYAL Distinc 380

394013051 PINKEY KOTWAL Reap PH CH

394013052 AYUSHI SHARMA 1st Div 326

394013053 GUNEETI THAKUR 1st Div 316

394013054 ADITY THAKUR 1st Div 306

394013055 BHARTI DEVI Reap PH CH

394013056 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 324

394013057 PRINKA DEVI Reap PH CH

394013058 RIMPY DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394013059 LALITA DEVI 2nd Div 293

394013060 AMRITA DEVI Distinc 393

394013061 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 295

394013062 JANVI DEVI Reap CH BI ES

394013063 SALONI SHARMA 2nd Div 289

394013064 SABIA AKHTER 1st Div 296

394013065 PALAK ANTHAL Reap PH CH

394013066 LALITA DEVI Reap CH

394013067 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394013068 ARTI DEVI Reap PH CH

394013069 PAYAL DOGRA 1st Div 313

394013070 NISHA THAKUR Reap PH CH

394013071 SHRUTI 1st Div 298

394013072 SHIWANI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394013073 PARENA DEVI 1st Div 305

394013074 AKSHEY DEVI 2nd Div 275

394013075 SANIA MANHAS Distinc 442

394013076 KHUSHBU Distinc 412

394013077 MAHIMA SHARMA Distinc 409

394013078 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 436

394013079 DIVYA KOTWAL Distinc 458

394013080 LAKSHMI SHARMA Distinc 408

394013081 ANANDI SHARMA 1st Div 360
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394013082 SURVANSHIKA Reap MH

394013083 SIMMI RANI Distinc 400

394013084 PREETU DEVI 1st Div 364

394013085 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 414

394013086 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 339

394013087 TANIA THAKUR Reap MH

394013088 JANNVI SHARMA 1st Div 351

394013089 GEETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 329

394013090 NEETIKA RANI Distinc 394

394013091 DOLLY KUMARI Reap PH MH

394013092 VINIKSHA DEVI Distinc 374

394013093 MEHAK SHARMA 1st Div 331

394013094 SALOONI 1st Div 314

394013095 PRIYANKA Reap PH CH MH

394013096 ASHA DEVI Reap CH MH

394013097 IPSHITA Reap MH

394013098 KAJAL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

394013099 POONAM VERMA 1st Div 315

394013100 ASHA DEVI Reap PH MH CS

394013101 MOHINI SHARMA Distinc 383

394013102 SHARUTI SHARMA Distinc 381

394013103 RAVITA DEVI Reap PH CH MH CS

394013104 MANVI DEVI Reap PH CH

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394013105 AVANTIKA SHARMA Distinc 454

394013106 MANYATA SINGH Distinc 430

394013107 ARYA Distinc 420

394013108 ARSHIYA SHARMA Distinc 371

394013109 YOGITA SHARMA Distinc 386

394013110 ATIYA ANJUM 1st Div 354

394013111 SOHANA GUPTA Distinc 413

394013112 BHAWNA Reap PH CH

394013113 GANISHA 1st Div 317

394013114 KIRAN DEVI Reap CH BI

394013115 MANTASHA FALAK 1st Div 349

394013116 STUTI MAHAJAN Distinc 419

394013117 SONAM BALI Distinc 387

394013118 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 341

394013119 SUMAN THAKUR Distinc 383

394013120 FEZAIKA KOUSAR Reap BI

394013121 SHABNAM 1st Div 306

394013122 SHAISTA SHAMAS 1st Div 310

394013123 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 322

394013124 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 318

394013125 RASHI ATRI 2nd Div 279

394013126 NOVIKA VERMA Distinc 389

394013127 SMILEY BHARDWAJ Distinc 395

394013128 FALAK AKHTER Distinc 384

394013129 AYUSHI SHARMA Distinc 485

394013130 SHIVANGI SHARMA Distinc 374

394013131 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 459

394013132 PREETI THAKUR 1st Div 339

394013133 AARYA KHAJURIA 1st Div 335

394013134 RINKU DEVI 1st Div 361

394013135 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 475

394013136 NEHA BHARTI Distinc 385

394013137 KUMARI DEVANSHI 1st Div 345

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394014000 ANISH KUMAR 1st Div 360

394014001 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 349

394014002 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 412

394014003 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 346

394014004 RAGHU PARTAP 1st Div 356

394014005 MANIK SINGH 1st Div 356

394014006 MUKESH MAGOTRA 1st Div 349

394014007 ABHISHEK SINGH Distinc 384

394014008 ANISH MAHAJAN Distinc 371

394014009 TANUSH BHAT 1st Div 352

394014010 SUNNY BHARDWAJ Distinc 374

394014011 ROBIN KATOCH 1st Div 364

394014012 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 430

394014013 HARSH SHARMA 1st Div 352

394014014 HARDIK SHARMA 1st Div 339

394014015 HAROON RAFIQ Distinc 370

394014016 AJEET SINGH 1st Div 314

394014017 ANIRUDH GUPTA Distinc 456

394014018 BARUN SINGH Distinc 455

394014019 AJAY SHARMA Distinc 399

394014020 ANKUSH THAKUR Distinc 406

394014021 ADITYA RAJ 1st Div 357

394014022 AMAN BHARDWAJ Distinc 396

394014023 ANIMESH Distinc 370

394014024 PARTH NARGOTRA Distinc 387

394014025 ATIF TAHIR 1st Div 343

394014026 SWASTIK KHAJURIA 1st Div 361

394014027 SAGAR SINGH BALI DE : 1st Div 352

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394014028 TAKASH SINGH Distinc 408

394014029 POMIT VERMA Distinc 418

394014030 AKSHAY PANDITA Reap PH CH

394014031 SHUBHAM THAKUR Distinc 394

394014032 AYUSH TRIPATHI Distinc 434

394014033 ANMOL ABROL Distinc 427

394014034 SAKSHAM BADYAL 1st Div 337

394014035 MANIK THAKUR Distinc 438

394014036 ADITYA SUNTHAL Reap CH

394014037 VIRAKSHAB DUBEY Distinc 467

394014038 SURYA DEV SINGH Distinc 473

394014039 MANVEER SINGH Distinc 418

394014040 GIRIK SHARMA Distinc 417

394014041 GOKUL BHARDWAJ Distinc 403

394014042 SUDISH PRAJAPAT Distinc 404

394014043 MOHIT RAMOTRA Distinc 470

394014044 SARAVJOT SINGH Distinc 392

394014045 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 312

394014046 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 480

Evergreen Model Academy Kallar Udhampur940010

394014047 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

GHSS Salmerhi Udhampur SZ940057

394014048 ROBBIN KUMAR 1st Div 351

394014049 SHARVAN KHAJURIADistinc 395

394014050 SAKSHAM 1st Div 325

394014051 ARYAN KUMAR Distinc 399

394014052 SANKEIT SHARMA Distinc 398

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394014053 AVIKSHIT SINGH Reap PH CH

394014054 PARAV SHIV Distinc 390

394014055 SURINDER SINGH Distinc 452

394014056 YASH MANHAS Distinc 417

394014057 HIMANSHU CHARAK Distinc 419

394014058 KRISH DUBEY Distinc 465

394014059 MRIDUL GUPTA Distinc 411

394014060 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 439

394014061 RAGHAV KUMAR Distinc 426
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394014062 ARPAN SHARMA 1st Div 344

394014063 ADITYA RAINA Distinc 382

394014064 PEARL RAJPUT 1st Div 350

394014065 AKSHIT GOUR Distinc 453

394014066 KRISH Distinc 399

394014067 AMIT SHARMA 1st Div 361

394014068 KARAN SINGH Distinc 377

394014069 AMIT KHAJURIA Distinc 388

394014070 KARTIK SINGH 2nd Div 292

394014071 KRISHNA ABROL 1st Div 353

394014072 SHIVAN BANDRAL Distinc 386

394014073 ANMOL SHAN 1st Div 351

394014074 IRFAN CHANDAIL 1st Div 335

394014075 AMANAT MAGOTRA Distinc 428

394014076 MAHESHWAR SINGH Distinc 386

394014077 MOHD FAIZAN 1st Div 358

394014078 RUDRANSH 1st Div 357

394014079 DHRUB SINGH 1st Div 337

394014080 SUBHAM SHARMA 1st Div 327

394014081 ARUN DEV SINGH Distinc 401

394014082 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 366

394014083 SATYAM DUBEY Distinc 382

394014084 ANMOL KHAJURIA Distinc 435

394014085 DIVYANSH DEV Distinc 414

394014086 MOHD RAHIB BEGH Distinc 399

394014087 SANCHIT KUMAR 1st Div 343

394014088 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 364

394014089 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 330

394014090 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 366

394014091 VIVAN VARDAAN Reap PH

394014092 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 343

394014093 ROCKY KATOCH Distinc 450

394014094 REHAN ALI 1st Div 328

394014095 RAGAV SHARMA 2nd Div 287

394014096 MOMIN AHMAD Reap PH CH

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394014097 ANIKATE BANDHRAL1st Div 341

394014098 AMRITANSHU Reap MH

394014099 KRISH ANAND 1st Div 320

394014100 LALIT KUMAR Distinc 445

394014101 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 400

National Institute of Teaching   Learning  High
School Udhampur

940074

394014102 KUSHAAGRA Distinc 409

394014103 LAKSH SHARMA Distinc 434

394014104 BHARGGAV Distinc 429

394014105 PIYUSH JANDAYAL Distinc 380

394014106 GHULAM MUSTAFFA Distinc 412

394014107 MUHAMMAD Distinc 457

394014108 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 354

394014109 ARNAV SHARMA 1st Div 350

Nehru Memorial Higher Secondary School
Udhampur

940076

394014110 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 335

394014111 MOHD ABBAS Reap PH

394014112 AAQIL IRSHAD Distinc 440

394014113 VIKRAM DEV SINGH Distinc 394

394014114 ANIKET Distinc 397

394014115 SOURAV DOGRA Distinc 399

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394014116 MRIDUAL DEEP Failed

394014117 DHRUV SHARMA 1st Div 357

394014118 SURAJ SINGH Reap MH

394014119 HARSHIT JARDIAL Distinc 439

394014120 PRAJVAL MAHAJAN Distinc 449

394014121 ADITAYA KASHYAP Distinc 410

394014122 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 435

394014123 LAKSH JAMBANTU Distinc 446

394014124 ANTRIKSH SHARMA Distinc 381

394014125 NEERAJ SHARMA Distinc 371

394014126 ANU RAG THAKUR 1st Div 339

394014127 SPARSH SHARMA Distinc 388

394014128 VANSH ARORA 1st Div 342

394014129 GAGAN PREET DEV 1st Div 351

National Institute of Teaching   Learning  High
School Udhampur

940074

394014130 RUBAM SHARMA 2nd Div 291

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394015000 SHUBNAM KUMAR 1st Div 304

394015001 ANSH SHARMA Distinc 374

394015002 SHARUN 1st Div 322

394015003 ANMOL KUMAR Distinc 422

394015004 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 419

394015005 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 323

394015006 DEEP SINGH Distinc 398

394015007 AMIT VERMA Distinc 408

394015008 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 305

394015009 ARYAN VERMA 1st Div 335

394015010 SOHAN SINGH 1st Div 358

394015011 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 363

394015012 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 417

394015013 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 393

394015014 PIYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 328

394015015 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 399

394015016 RAJ KUMAR Distinc 391

394015017 ANKUSH GOSWAMI 1st Div 361

394015018 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 325

394015019 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 442

394015020 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 322

394015021 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 363

394015022 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 444

394015023 DEEPAKASH Distinc 398

394015024 SHYAMA PRASAD 2nd Div 294

394015025 ROHIT SAMTIAL 1st Div 300

394015026 PERMJEET SINGH 1st Div 304

394015027 RAJ KUMAR Failed

394015028 PANCHAM VAID Distinc 391

394015029 SUMEET SINGH Absent

394015030 AKASH BANDRAL 1st Div 351

394015031 RAKESH DOGRA 1st Div 332

394015032 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 365

394015033 HARBAJAN SINGH Reap MH

394015034 ARUN THAKUR Distinc 384

394015035 RAHUL THAKUR Distinc 378

394015036 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 440

394015037 MOHAMMED SAHIL 1st Div 349

394015038 MUKESH VERMA 1st Div 367

394015039 SANKAET SINGH Distinc 401

394015040 SUSHIL SINGH Distinc 417

394015041 SACHIN SHARMA 1st Div 354

394015042 ROHIT VERMA Distinc 371

394015043 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 348

394015044 PAWAN KUMAR Distinc 416

394015045 ARUSH SHARMA Distinc 420

394015046 ASHISH SINGH Distinc 419

394015047 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 440

394015048 MOHD TOFIQ Distinc 394

394015049 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1st Div 321
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394015050 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 306

394015051 DARVINDER SINGH 1st Div 358

394015052 GURSEWAK SINGH 2nd Div 288

394015053 FARINDER Distinc 423

394015054 TARUSH KUMAR Distinc 463

394015055 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 359

394015056 KARTIK MEHRA Distinc 377

394015057 VANSHAK MAHAJAN 1st Div 355

394015058 ABAY KUMAR 1st Div 349

394015059 UJWAL SHARMA 1st Div 341

394015060 LAKSHY SHARMA 1st Div 358

394015061 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 372

394015062 SANJU AHIRWAR 1st Div 355

394015063 KANEYHA SHARMA Distinc 421

394015064 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH

394015065 VANSH SINGH 1st Div 336

394015066 AKSHEEN 1st Div 350

394015067 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 359

394015068 ASHWANI KUMAR 1st Div 318

394015069 SANDEEP SINGH Distinc 440

394015070 ANKUSH KUMAR Distinc 415

394015071 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 363

394015072 SACHIN KUMAR Distinc 393

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394015073 ARUSH BHARDWAJ Distinc 442

394015074 KAPISH BHARDWAJ Distinc 456

394015075 ADITYA VIR ANTHAL 1st Div 367

394015076 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 366

394015077 ADISH SHARMA Distinc 374

394015078 RAGHU VANSH 1st Div 302

394015079 ARUSH SINGH 1st Div 359

394015080 MOHD AYAAN 1st Div 334

394015081 RAJA AQIB ISHAQ 1st Div 333

394015082 NIHAL KUMAR 1st Div 318

394015083 ANOUJ BHARTI 1st Div 342

394015084 AMANIK SINGH Distinc 403

394015085 PRATYAKSH Distinc 408

394015086 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 367

394015087 OWAIS NASIR TAK 1st Div 369

394015088 RAGHAV JAMUAL 1st Div 333

394015089 RAGHAV SHARMA Distinc 386

394015090 ADITYA DOGRA Distinc 380

394015091 MANAV PARIHAR Distinc 459

394015092 SANKALP GUPTA Distinc 446

394015093 ROPINDER SINGH 1st Div 367

394015094 PUSHKAR GUPTA Distinc 437

394015095 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 421

394015096 KUSHAGRA Distinc 412

394015097 KRISH SHARMA Distinc 417

394015098 PRANAV KALOTRA Distinc 420

394015099 SUKESH VERMA Distinc 437

394015100 UTTAM SINGH Distinc 425

394015101 TARUSH BARNAL Distinc 392

394015102 ANIL VERMA Distinc 436

394015103 NEETAN PAUL 1st Div 351

394015104 VARDAN GUPTA Reap CH

394015105 VIRINDER SINGH 1st Div 338

394015106 SHAFAYAT NISSAR 1st Div 335

394015107 UTKARSH Distinc 445

394015108 AKARSHAN GUPTA Distinc 431

394015109 KUNAL KUNDAL Distinc 429

394015110 GEETISH KOUL Distinc 422

394015111 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 376

394015112 TEJAS SHARMA Distinc 436

394015113 ARYAN THAKUR Distinc 386

394015114 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 389

394015115 AKSHUN BASNOTRA Distinc 411

394015116 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 419

394015117 PARNAV VERMA Distinc 427

394015118 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 387

394015119 RIGHVED JAGUNAL 1st Div 351

394015120 MADHAV MAHAJAN Distinc 373

394015121 KANISHK VAID Distinc 405

394015122 SOHARDH PROACH Distinc 430

394015123 SHAURYA MITTAL Distinc 432

394015124 ARIHANT GUPTA Distinc 455

394015125 MOHIN MAHAJAN Distinc 398

394015126 DINKAR MAGOTRA Reap MH

394015127 MANPREET SINGH Distinc 440

394015128 MANMEET SINGH Distinc 402

394015129 PARAV GUPTA Distinc 417

394015130 SAKSHAM SHARMA 1st Div 355

394015131 PRIKSHIT RAINA 1st Div 326

394015132 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 374

394015133 SATVIK SINGH Distinc 380

394015134 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 409

394015135 NEERAJ SINGH Distinc 402

394015136 MAANIT SARVASVA Distinc 470

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394015137 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 343

394015138 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 302

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394016000 PRIYANKA SHARMA Distinc 441

394016001 SMILY RAJPUT Distinc 460

394016002 AKRITI DEVI Distinc 464

394016003 RUDRANI Distinc 474

394016004 ANANYA MAHAJAN Distinc 472

394016005 PRAACHI RAJPUT 1st Div 300

394016006 VANI SHARMA Distinc 468

394016007 RITIKA Distinc 434

394016008 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 324

394016009 PRANAV 1st Div 334

394016010 AYUSH KHAJURIA Distinc 395

394016011 AMAN KHAJURIA 1st Div 334

394016012 ARYAN SHARMA Distinc 427

394016013 SAKSHAM SINGH Distinc 412

394016014 SURESH SINGH 1st Div 328

394016015 SACHIN SHARMA Distinc 397

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394016016 VIKAS MANHAS Distinc 469

394016017 TANISH GUPTA Distinc 454

394016018 NEERAJ VERMA Reap AY

394016019 SHUBHAM CHAND Distinc 400

394016020 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 390

394016021 ANANYA NAGAR Distinc 432

394016022 VANSHPREET KOUR Distinc 443

394016023 DIVYANSHI SHARMA Distinc 464

394016024 AKSHITA SHARMA Distinc 471

394016025 DIVANSHU SHARMA Distinc 438

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394016026 TARAN KHAJURIA Reap EP

394016027 PANKAJ SHARMA Reap AY

394016028 ANSH BAIGRA Reap AY

394016029 OM BADYAL Reap EP

394016030 ARUN BHAGAT Distinc 400

394016031 PRANAM SHARMA 1st Div 317
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394016032 KARAN SINGH Reap AY EP SY

394016033 LUCKY KUMAR Reap AY

394016034 AJAY ANTAL Reap AY

394016035 DANISH SHARMA 1st Div 316

394016036 REHMAT ALI Reap AY

394016037 SURYA DEV SINGH Reap AY CS

394016038 GOKUL MEHRA 1st Div 329

394016039 DANESH SHARMA 1st Div 355

394016040 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 400

394016041 KANAV KHAJURIA Reap AY EP

394016042 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 400

394016043 SHUB DEV SINGH Reap AY

394016044 AAYUSH GUPTA 1st Div 310

394016045 SUNIL KUMAR Reap AY

394016046 RAHUL Distinc 398

394016047 AKSHU SANMOTRA 1st Div 342

394016048 RAMAN Distinc 403

394016049 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 360

394016050 SAKSHAM KUMAR 1st Div 358

394016051 SPARSH SHARMA Distinc 412

394016052 HARSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 350

394016053 VINEY KUMAR Distinc 438

394016054 SURJEET SINGH 1st Div 355

394016055 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 335

394016056 ANKUSH SHARMA 1st Div 326

394016057 ARYAN DAYA 1st Div 300

394016058 ANKIT PANGOTRA Distinc 415

394016059 SANJAY KUMAR Reap BN AY EP

394016060 YUGANT GUPTA Distinc 410

394016061 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 394

394016062 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 313

394016063 RAM MURTI Reap AY EP

394016064 RANJIT KUMAR Reap AY EP

394016065 GOPAL LAL 1st Div 296

394016066 PARKASH CHAND Reap AY EP

394016067 RAHIL KUMAR Distinc 408

394016068 SUNEEL SHARMA Reap EP

394016069 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 308

Govt Model HSS Girls Udhampur SZ940060

394016070 ROSHI THAKUR Distinc 471

394016071 SAPNA DEVI Distinc 478

394016072 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 442

394016073 KHUSHI Distinc 430

394016074 REETIKA BHAGAT Distinc 411

394016075 SUNALI SHARMA Reap EO

394016076 ANSHU DEVI Distinc 383

394016077 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 356

394016078 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 339

394016079 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 346

394016080 PREETI RAJPUT Distinc 373

394016081 RITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 345

394016082 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 368

394016083 SHARITI DEVI 1st Div 315

394016084 SUHANI ABROL Reap EO

394016085 SHILPA SHARMA 1st Div 367

394016086 USHA DEVI 1st Div 303

394016087 KOMAL DEVI Reap EO

394016088 PREETI SHARMA 1st Div 327

394016089 SONIKA Reap AY EO

394016090 SIMRAN KUMARI Reap EO

394016091 NAGISHA Reap AY EO

394016092 PINKY DEVI Reap EO

394016093 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 316

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394016094 AAYAN MANZOOR Distinc 478

394016095 AKSHIT Distinc 380

394016096 MAHARVIN S 1st Div 361

394016097 PRANAV SINGH Reap AY

394016098 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 337

394016099 AGAMYA SHARMA Distinc 429

394016100 KRITIKA SHARMA Distinc 446

394016101 NILOFAR AKHTER Distinc 449

394016102 SHEZAAN AHMED Reap AY

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394016103 KHUSHI RANI Distinc 421

394016104 JAGUAR SINGH 2nd Div 279

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394016105 VIGNESH SHARMA Reap EO

394016106 ATHARAV SINGH 2nd Div 279

394016107 ANMOL SINGH Distinc 401

394016108 SUPRIYA BHAGAT Reap EO

394016109 JYOTI SHARMA 1st Div 331

394016110 PEHOU BHAT Reap EO

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394016111 ARYAN KATOCH 1st Div 329

394016112 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 334

394016113 MUDIT KHAJURIA 1st Div 368

394016114 DALIP KUMAR Reap EO

394016115 RIDHAM PABA Distinc 394

394016116 JATIN GUPTA Distinc 398

394016117 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 305

394016118 ADITYA KUMAR 1st Div 348

394016119 TULSI RAM Failed

394016120 GOURI SANSON Distinc 411

394016121 JANVI Distinc 456

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394017000 AMIT 2nd Div 283

394017001 SHAHID KHAN Distinc 385

394017002 ARJUN KUMAR Failed

394017003 RAGHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 287

394017004 GANESH KUMAR 1st Div 334

394017005 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 311

394017006 PYUSH SHARMA 2nd Div 289

394017007 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 407

394017008 ASIF MANZOOR Distinc 401

394017009 SUMIT SANOTRA 2nd Div 286

394017010 AMIT SHARMA Reap ED PO

394017011 VISHAL SHARMA Reap PO

394017012 LAKSHYA BAHEL Reap MH HY

394017013 NIKHIL SHARMA Reap GN GG HY PO

394017014 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 327

394017015 VARINDER SINGH 1st Div 306

394017016 AKHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 248

394017017 PAWAN KUMAR Distinc 431

394017018 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 313

394017019 RAJ SINGH 1st Div 312

394017020 KRISH SALARIA Reap MH

394017021 LAKSHYA GUPTA Reap EO MH

394017022 SHIVAM SHARMA 1st Div 355

394017023 SACHIN SINGH Reap EO

394017024 SAKSHAM Distinc 394

394017025 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 296

394017026 JEWAN LAL 2nd Div 273

394017027 ARYAN KUMAR ATRI Distinc 371

394017028 ANZAR ALI Reap GN CS
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394017029 SWASTIK SHARMA Reap EO

394017030 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 286

394017031 GOURAV SHARMA Reap EO

394017032 RAKESH ATTRI 1st Div 306

394017033 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 297

394017034 ANSHAT SINGH 1st Div 340

394017035 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 345

394017036 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 318

394017037 DHEERAJ SHARMA 1st Div 320

394017038 SURINDER SINGH Distinc 405

394017039 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

394017040 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 345

394017041 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 348

394017042 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN HN ED

394017043 ANIRUDH 1st Div 340

394017044 NITISH KHAJURIA 1st Div 301

394017045 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN HN PO

394017046 AMIT BAJYAL 1st Div 355

394017047 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN PO

394017048 SAHIL DOGRA 1st Div 311

394017049 SHALINDER SINGH Reap GN HN HY

394017050 JEWAN KUMAR 1st Div 307

394017051 VINAYAK SHARMA Distinc 469

394017052 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN HY

394017053 SUKHDEV SINGH 2nd Div 289

394017054 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN HY ES

394017055 SURJEET SINGH Reap GN HN GG PD

394017056 IMTYAZ AHMED 1st Div 362

394017057 AMIT THAKUR 1st Div 328

394017058 ATUL KUMAR 2nd Div 283

394017059 RASHPAL SHARMA Distinc 450

394017060 SHAGUN KUMAR Reap GG

394017061 KRRISH PARTAP Distinc 433

394017062 SUMIT Reap GG IP

394017063 GOPAL 1st Div 322

394017064 MANJEET SINGH Reap GG HY PO

394017065 RISHAV KUMAR Reap HN GG

394017066 SHER SINGH Distinc 403

394017067 MOHD JUSHAN 1st Div 329

394017068 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 313

394017069 BHAVYANSH 1st Div 321

394017070 KOMAL LAL Reap HN

394017071 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 383

394017072 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 362

394017073 ALTAF MOHD Reap HN

394017074 PAWAN SINGH 2nd Div 294

394017075 ABINANDAN 1st Div 301

394017076 SURJEET KUMAR 1st Div 366

394017077 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PD

394017078 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 370

394017079 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 252

394017080 TARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 267

394017081 KOSHAL DUBEY Distinc 382

394017082 IMRAN Reap IP

394017083 KRISH SHARMA 1st Div 323

394017084 SUSHIL KUMAR Reap PD

394017085 BAVISH KUMAR 1st Div 323

394017086 MUBSHIR SHAKEEL Distinc 444

394017087 SANDEEP Reap EO MH

394017088 ARYAN SHARMA 2nd Div 258

394017089 VARUN SHARMA Reap GN

394017090 DEEP KUMAR 1st Div 300

394017091 VEENAY SINGH Distinc 377

394017092 SANJAY KUMAR Distinc 383

394017093 ANISH BOUGAL 1st Div 340

394017094 KARTIK SINGH 1st Div 328

394017095 ARUN STOTRA Distinc 459

394017096 SOURAB 1st Div 369

394017097 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 349

394017098 SANJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 266

394017099 ASHISH SHARMA Distinc 397

394017100 AKSHAY SHARMA Distinc 378

394017101 SAKIB RAJA 2nd Div 288

394017102 DISHANT SINGH 2nd Div 251

394017103 KRISH KUMAR Distinc 375

394017104 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 354

394017105 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 388

394017106 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 344

394017107 VARUN SINGH Reap GG PO

394017108 RAHUL SHARMA Reap ED HY

394017109 KAKA RAM 2nd Div 285

394017110 SHAHID Reap HN HY

394017111 SOHAN LAL Reap GN HN HY

394017112 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 328

394017113 MOHAN SINGH 1st Div 315

394017114 JAGDEV SHARMA Reap GN PO

394017115 MOHD ALTAF 1st Div 312

394017116 SURYA DEV SINGH 1st Div 318

394017117 SHETIZ BANSAL 1st Div 330

394017118 SORAV PATYAL 1st Div 317

394017119 AJAY ATRI 1st Div 299

394017120 KAMAL SINGH 2nd Div 275

394017121 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 296

394017122 RISHI KUMAR Distinc 403

394017123 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap HN EO IP

394017124 SUNIL SINGH Reap GN EO IP

394017125 RAJESH SINGH 2nd Div 292

394017126 MOHAN SINGH 2nd Div 253

394017127 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 316

394017128 SAHIL JAVED Reap HN

394017129 PIYUSH GUPTA 1st Div 346

394017130 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 333

394017131 MUKESH Reap GN HN

394017132 ABHI SADHOTRA 2nd Div 277

394017133 PUNKAJ Reap GN GG

394017134 ARUN KUMAR Reap HN

394017135 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 311

394017136 RESHAV VERMA Reap HN ED PO PD

394017137 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 385

394017138 KESHAV KUMAR Reap HY PD

394017139 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN ED CS

394017140 VIJAY SINGH Distinc 456

394017141 ROHIT KUMAR Reap EO

394017142 RAHUL SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

394017143 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap PO

394017144 TAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 315

394017145 TARUN KUMAR 1st Div 328

394017146 PARUN KHAJURIA 2nd Div 280

394017147 MANTHAN SHARMA Reap GG PO

394017148 ABHISHEK Distinc 382

394017149 NIKHIL SINGH 1st Div 308

394017150 ASHISH VERMA 1st Div 339

394017151 ADITYA KHAJURIA 2nd Div 291

394017152 NIKHEL KUMAR Reap GN PO

394017153 RASHEB SINGH Reap HN

394017154 RISHI MEHRA Reap GN HN HY

394017155 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 323

394017156 JAIDAV SINGH 2nd Div 283

394017157 PATEL SINGH SOHIL 2nd Div 285

394017158 SAKSHAM DUBEY Reap HN HY PD

394017159 AJAY DOGRA Reap EO PO PD

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394018000 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 352
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394018001 MOHD SAFEER 2nd Div 287

394018002 KESHAV JANDIAL Distinc 466

394018003 FAZAN JAVED 1st Div 341

394018004 ROHIT SINGH Distinc 386

394018005 SARTHIK SAMBYAL Distinc 370

394018006 ANURAG SINGH Distinc 409

394018007 ABISHAKE GUPTA 1st Div 335

394018008 PRIKSHIT ANTHAL 2nd Div 288

394018009 ADITYA KATOCH Distinc 409

394018010 VINOD SHARMA Distinc 421

394018011 SAKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 313

394018012 AKUL MENGI Distinc 406

394018013 SHAHID AHMED 1st Div 368

394018014 BUPINDER SINGH 1st Div 350

394018015 ZIA BENAZIR Distinc 413

394018016 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 322

394018017 MOHD ZAFFER Distinc 415

394018018 ARMAAN ISHTIAQ 1st Div 327

394018019 PUSHPINDER SINGH 1st Div 363

394018020 LAKSHIT SHARMA 1st Div 328

394018021 SIDHANT SHARMA 1st Div 312

394018022 MOHD KHALIK 1st Div 361

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394018023 DANISH SINGH 1st Div 354

394018024 AKUL SHARMA Distinc 403

394018025 NIKHIL SHARMA Distinc 384

394018026 SANCHIT KUMAR 1st Div 364

394018027 KAMAL KUMAR 1st Div 301

394018028 AKSHIT SINGH Distinc 406

394018029 AKSHAM JAGATIA 1st Div 346

394018030 HARSH VERMA 1st Div 364

394018031 HRITIK KHAJURIA Distinc 416

394018032 OMAR CHOHAN 1st Div 302

394018033 SURAJ DASS Distinc 386

394018034 SUDAN KUMAR Distinc 372

394018035 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 348

394018036 SANJEEV SINGH Distinc 376

394018037 SAHIL SINGH Distinc 407

394018038 ATUL KUMAR Distinc 370

394018039 BADAL BANDOTRA Distinc 412

394018040 RIDHAM SHARMA 1st Div 337

394018041 SARTHIK SINGH 1st Div 320

394018042 KRISH KHAJURIA 1st Div 368

Evergreen Model Academy Kallar Udhampur940010

394018043 DIVYANSHU 1st Div 358

394018044 SHUBAM SHARMA Distinc 377

394018045 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 324

394018046 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 348

GHSS Barta Udhampur SZ940053

394018047 ROHIT SINGH Reap HN ED

394018048 TANISH BANDRAL Reap ED PO

394018049 MUKESH KUMAR Reap ED

394018050 ARUN VERMA Reap HN PO

394018051 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 353

394018052 RISHABH SHARMA 1st Div 312

394018053 VISHAL KUMAR Reap HN ED

394018054 ANISH KUMAR Reap ED PO

394018055 BHUSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 338

394018056 VARUN 2nd Div 288

GHSS Salmerhi Udhampur SZ940057

394018057 TARUN KUMAR Distinc 400

394018058 ARJUN SHARMA Distinc 382

394018059 RATTAN LAL 1st Div 364

394018060 AKSHEY KUMAR 1st Div 327

394018061 KANEIA SHARMA 1st Div 352

394018062 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 371

394018063 ARMAN DOGRA Reap SO

394018064 DARSHAN KUMAR 1st Div 334

394018065 AJAY SHARMA 2nd Div 281

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394018066 SAKSHAM THAKUR 1st Div 355

394018067 VISHAL PARIHAR Distinc 422

394018068 KARAN RAJPUT 1st Div 329

394018069 MOHD AMIR Distinc 412

394018070 PUPINDER SINGH Distinc 376

394018071 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 397

394018072 ARNABH KOTWAL Distinc 396

394018073 KHITIZ GOSWAMI 1st Div 332

394018074 MUNISH JASROTIA Reap EO

394018075 PRATHAM SHARMA Distinc 390

394018076 KUNDAN Distinc 371

394018077 SPARSH 1st Div 355

394018078 TUSHAR ATRI 1st Div 350

394018079 NIHAL KUMAR 1st Div 341

394018080 ARJUN VERMA Distinc 373

394018081 ARHAN CHANDAIL Distinc 396

394018082 RAMIZ RAJA 1st Div 364

394018083 AYUSH SALLAN 1st Div 341

394018084 MOHIT SHARMA Distinc 380

394018085 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 379

394018086 PRANAV SHARMA Distinc 386

394018087 KRISH Distinc 396

394018088 MOHD ARIF Distinc 423

394018089 KRISHAN SINGH 1st Div 359

394018090 BALRAM SINGH 1st Div 309

394018091 AVINASH SINGH Distinc 375

394018092 KESHAB SHARMA Distinc 406

394018093 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 307

394018094 VASU MAGOTRA 1st Div 317

394018095 SAKSHAM RANA Distinc 432

394018096 PARDEEP KUMAR Reap PO

394018097 AAMIN 2nd Div 268

394018098 KANHEYA SHARMA 1st Div 366

394018099 AKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 334

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394018100 ARUN RADHA 1st Div 316

394018101 NIRAPJOT SINGH Distinc 437

394018102 ROHIT PRASHAR Distinc 380

394018103 RABJYOT SINGH Distinc 432

394018104 SAMARJEET SINGH 1st Div 328

394018105 KEWAL SINGH Reap GN PO

394018106 GURSEWAK SINGH 1st Div 333

National Institute of Teaching   Learning  High
School Udhampur

940074

394018107 DIVYANSHU Distinc 426

394018108 BASHARAT HUSSAIN1st Div 316

394018109 AKSHIT SARSWAT 1st Div 306

394018110 NITIN LANGHEY 1st Div 297

394018111 MANISH THAPPA Distinc 379

394018112 MADHAV KHAJURIA 1st Div 362

394018113 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 356

394018114 SMILE ATRI 1st Div 363

394018115 IMTIYAZ 1st Div 328

394018116 MILAN GILL 1st Div 324
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394018117 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 321

394018118 ARYAN PARTAP 1st Div 302

394018119 SOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 350

SPM Convent School Housing Colony
Udhampur

940088

394018120 RAKI KUMAR Distinc 388

394018121 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 321

394018122 GOURAV SADOTRA Distinc 371

394018123 MOHD NISHAD 1st Div 350

394018124 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 366

394018125 ANKUSH DUBEY 1st Div 350

394018126 MOHD LATIF 1st Div 349

394018127 KAMAL SINGH 1st Div 357

394018128 MOHD MEHROOF 1st Div 332

394018129 RIAZ AHMED 1st Div 324

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394018130 RAHUL GORKA Distinc 435

394018131 TILAK RAJ 1st Div 367

394018132 JAHNVIR SINGH Distinc 434

394018133 PARUL SHARMA 1st Div 314

394018134 MANAV 1st Div 367

394018135 MOHD SAMEER Distinc 372

394018136 RAHUL SHARMA Distinc 370

394018137 BHARAT SHARMA Distinc 374

394018138 SACHIN DOGRA Reap PO

394018139 ANUJ SHARMA Reap EO

394018140 RAZAK KHAN 1st Div 328

394018141 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 363

394018142 GOKUL SINGH 1st Div 305

394018143 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 316

394018144 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 354

394018145 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 376

394018146 VISHAV PARTAP Distinc 404

394018147 MANIK PRASHAR 2nd Div 264

394018148 ARNAV SHARMA 1st Div 337

394018149 ARJUN SINGH Reap GG ES

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394018150 KARANVIR SINGH Distinc 456

394018151 DEERAJ THAKUR Distinc 377

394018152 SUMIT PATYAL Distinc 415

394018153 AYUSH SHARMA Distinc 432

394018154 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 342

394018155 SAMEER AHAMED Distinc 442

394018156 SUJAL CHAWALA 1st Div 319

394018157 NAKUL DUBEY 1st Div 363

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394018158 MISHER DASS Reap PD

394018159 TANUSH BHARTI Reap GG PO

Aryan Oriental Convent  Higher Secondary
School Subash Nagar Udhampur

940001

394019000 VRINDHA THAKUR Distinc 402

394019001 TANIYA SHARMA Distinc 437

394019002 KHITIJ Distinc 384

394019003 AMIT MALHOTRA 1st Div 332

394019004 RAMAN KUMAR Distinc 420

394019005 ARJUN SHARMA Distinc 445

394019006 DANISH KATOCH Distinc 377

394019007 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 416

394019008 SANGRAM SINGH Distinc 428

394019009 UJJWAL SUDAN Distinc 471

394019010 RITU RAJ Distinc 378

394019011 GURDEEP SINGH 1st Div 367

394019012 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 370

394019013 NITISH KUMAR Reap GG ES

394019014 ASHISH SHARMA Reap HY PO

394019015 SABIYA AKHTER Reap ES

394019016 SIMRAN SALARIA Reap PH CH

Common Public Hr Sec School  Railway Road
Sangoor Udhampur

940007

394019017 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 411

394019018 DHRUV SHARMA 1st Div 361

394019019 MANIK MEHRA 1st Div 344

394019020 PANKAJ JAMWAL Reap PD

394019021 MANTHAN MEHRA 2nd Div 293

394019022 JAGVIR SINGH 2nd Div 288

394019023 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 278

394019024 VANSH ARORA Reap HS PD

394019025 VANSH VERMA 2nd Div 292

394019026 UJAWL DHRAI Reap GN HS PD

394019027 BHUMIKA VERMA Distinc 388

394019028 POOJA DEVI Reap PH CH

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394019029 ANSH KUMAR Failed

394019030 AMAN KUMAR Reap BN AY

394019031 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 305

394019032 SUNIL SHARMA Reap AY EP

394019033 SOURAV SHARMA Reap BN AY

394019034 RAGHUBIR SHARMA 1st Div 362

394019035 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 348

394019036 AMAN SHARMA Distinc 448

394019037 NEERAJ SHARMA Distinc 441

394019038 VISHAL KADYAL 1st Div 337

394019039 YASHPAL SINGH Reap GN AY EP

394019040 HARSHIT SHARMA Reap BN AY EP

394019041 RAGAV GUPTA Reap BN AY EP

394019042 VARUN PADHA Reap BN AY

394019043 ZUBIN AHMED Reap BN AY EP

394019044 ARJUN Reap BN AY EP

394019045 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN BN AY EP

394019046 NANAK SINGH 1st Div 337

394019047 KESHAV GUPTA 1st Div 355

394019048 ANKIT Reap AY EP

394019049 DARVINDER KUMAR Reap BN

394019050 AMAN SINGH Reap GN HY PD

394019051 AKSHAY SHARMA Reap ED PO

394019052 AKHIL SHARMA Reap HN PO PD

394019053 RAVI KUMAR Reap ED PD

394019054 AMIT THAKUR Reap GN PO

394019055 MOHD IQBAL MIR 2nd Div 260

394019056 ANCHAL BHARDUAJ Reap UD EO ED IP

394019057 SHAKOOR AHMED Reap PD

394019058 ATUL KUMAR Reap HN EO ED PD

394019059 MANISH PRASHER Reap ED PO PD

394019060 SUMIT SHARMA Reap GN ED HY PD

394019061 FARHAN AHMED Reap GG HY PO ES

394019062 TARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 291

394019063 SAKSHAM KUMAR Reap HN ED HY

394019064 SAT PAUL Reap PH CH

394019065 NITTAN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

394019066 RAVI KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

394019067 SHOKIT ALI Reap PH CH BI

394019068 MEHJOOR AHMED Reap GN CH BI

394019069 MOHD SHAQOOR Failed

394019070 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI ES
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394019071 NIKSHIT THAKUR Reap CH BI

394019072 ANTRIKSH KUNDAL Reap PH CH BI

Govt Model HSS Girls Udhampur SZ940060

394019073 NAVNEET KOUR Distinc 476

394019074 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 434

394019075 BHUMIKA DEVI Distinc 478

394019076 MAHI SHARMA Distinc 448

394019077 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 465

394019078 PREETI DEVI Distinc 444

394019079 ANKITA SHARMA Distinc 404

394019080 ARUSHI Distinc 416

394019081 SUHANI DEVI 1st Div 354

394019082 KANIKA SHARMA Distinc 372

394019083 SONIA DEVI Distinc 392

394019084 LALITA DEVI 1st Div 301

394019085 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 357

394019086 ARUSHI DEVI Reap HY PO

394019087 TANIA AKHTAR 1st Div 320

394019088 RIYA DEVI Reap HY PO CS

394019089 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 299

394019090 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 327

394019091 LALITA DEVI Reap PO

394019092 SUHANA BHAGAT Reap GN PO PD

394019093 ARTI DEVI Reap PO

394019094 ARCHANA KUMARI 1st Div 324

394019095 RITISHA SHARMA Reap PO CS

394019096 ANAKSHI DEVI Reap EO

394019097 SABIA Reap ED

394019098 MONIKA RAJPUT Reap PO

394019099 SAYARA AKHTER Reap GN ED PO

394019100 POOJA DEVI Reap PO PD

394019101 KRITIKA THAKUR 1st Div 325

394019102 VISHALI SHARMA 1st Div 341

Happy Model Hr Sec School Udhampur940061

394019103 RUHAANI GULATI Distinc 449

394019104 KRITIKA KOTWAL Distinc 431

394019105 DHRUVITA Distinc 372

394019106 RUPALI DEVI Distinc 463

394019107 HARIANSH RAINA 1st Div 357

394019108 AARUB ABDULLAH Distinc 403

394019109 SANJEET SINGH 1st Div 345

394019110 ANSHIL SHARMA Reap EO

394019111 HARI SHARAN Distinc 405

JK Public HSS Omara MorhPTA Road
Udhampur

940068

394019112 BHAVNEET KAUR Distinc 434

394019113 KRISH KUMAR Reap IP

Vijay HSS Udhampur940089

394019114 AYUSH BHARTI Distinc 373

394019115 AKSHAB CHIB 1st Div 366

394019116 ROHIT KUMAR Reap BN PD

394019117 VANSH Reap BN EO

394019118 ADITYA KATOCH 2nd Div 265

394019119 MUNISH KUMAR 2nd Div 294

Govt Model HSS Boys Udhampur SZ940059

394019120 BADAL SINGH Failed

394019121 RAKESH SHARMA Reap HN GG PO ES

394019122 SAKSHAM KUMAR 1st Div 321

394019123 SUMEET SINGH Failed

394019124 MOHD MUNEER Reap ED PO

394019125 ZENAT MOHD Reap GN ED HY PO

394019126 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN EO GG

Little Angel Paradise School Shakti Nagar
Dhar Road Udhampur

940069

394019127 NIHARIKA Distinc 388

394019128 ROHAN SINGH 1st Div 344

394019129 RAGHAV SHARMA Distinc 443

394019130 SANJEEV KUMAR 1st Div 360

394019131 ABHIMANYU SURI Distinc 391

394019132 GOURI KHAJURIA Distinc 473

394019133 ISHITA Distinc 409

394019134 BHUMMI JABOTRA Distinc 450

394019135 AMRITA AGNIHOTRI Distinc 456

394019136 KRISHNA BAMOTRA 1st Div 369

394019137 NILIMA SUMAN 1st Div 345

394019138 MAANYA SHARMA Distinc 411

394019139 PARUL Distinc 411

Maharaja Hari Singh DAV Public HSS  Lambi
Gali Udhampur

940093

394019140 NEETIKA RAJPUT Distinc 428

394019141 TANVI VERMA Distinc 432

394019142 DHAMNI Distinc 386

394019143 SANEHA SHARMA Distinc 419

394019144 KONIKA DEVI 1st Div 326

394019145 KRITHARTH Distinc 470

394019146 MANNAT SHARMA Distinc 403

394019147 MANNAT DEV SINGH Distinc 374

394019148 ABHAY VERMA Distinc 390

394019149 TANUSH JABANTU 1st Div 317

394019150 VEENET GUPTA 1st Div 347

394019151 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 324

394019152 ADITYA SHARMA Distinc 396

394019153 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 342

394019154 KIRAN KUMARI Reap PH

394019155 SANCHI GUPTA Reap PH

394019156 SHIVAM CHANDYAL Distinc 400

Govt HSS Chiryai Udhampur SZ940021

394020000 RAFEENA BEGUM Reap EO ED

394020001 AVANTIKA SHARMA Reap PO

394020002 NAZMA BIBI Reap EO

394020003 JASMEEN AKHTAR 2nd Div 293

394020004 NEEKA BIBI Reap PO

394020005 RUKAIYA AKHTER 1st Div 321

394020006 ROHNI DEVI Distinc 429

394020007 RAJANI DEVI 1st Div 316

394020008 SEEMA DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

394020009 PRIYA DEVI Reap PO ES

394020010 RAJNI DEVI Reap PO

394020011 MANJU DEVI Reap HN ED PO

394020012 SYMA AKHTER 2nd Div 261

394020013 SHIPALI DEVI 2nd Div 283

394020014 SIMRAN KUMARI 2nd Div 289

394020015 MAMTA SHARMA Reap PO

394020016 SHRUTI SHARMA Reap ED PO

394020017 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 353

394020018 SHIPALI DEVI Reap ED PO

394020019 VEENA DEVI Reap GN HN ED AV

394020020 AMISHA 1st Div 296

394020021 SUNALI DEVI Reap HN ED PO AV

394020022 PRANAV KUMAR Reap EO ED PO

394020023 AYAZ RAFIQ WANI 1st Div 311

394020024 MOHD AUSMAN Reap GN EO ED PO

394020025 ABHEY SINGH Reap GN HN PO

394020026 KASHAV BANSOTRA Distinc 432

394020027 MOHIT SINGH 1st Div 354
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394020028 AMANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 364

394020029 ROHAN VISHAV 1st Div 351

394020030 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap GN HN ED AV

394020031 ANIKET SINGH Reap ED

394020032 NIKHAL KUMAR Reap ED

394020033 TILAK RAJ Reap HN ED

394020034 MUNISH DOGRA Reap GN ED PD

394020035 GOURAV SINGH 1st Div 325

394020036 ANMOL SHARMA 2nd Div 267

394020037 BHARAT SINGH Reap HN PO AV

394020038 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 278

394020039 ARUN Reap ED

394020040 ADITYA SAPOLIA 2nd Div 282

394020041 VIJAY KUMAR Reap GN PO PD

394020042 MANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 258

394020043 AMIT SINGH Reap GN EO ED PO

394020044 SADDAM HUSSAIN Reap EO ED PO

394020045 RANJIT SINGH Reap GN HN ED

394020046 BHUSHAN KUMAR Reap HN ED

394020047 POONAM DEVI Reap ED PO AV

394020048 AYUSHI DEVI 1st Div 362

394020049 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 347

394020050 UDHAV SHARMA 2nd Div 283

394020051 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 348

394020052 ARYAN DEV SINGH Distinc 423

394020053 MANAV SALARIA Distinc 373

394020054 ANKUSH THARMATT Reap CH

394020055 ROHIT DOGRA 2nd Div 284

394020056 SURESH SINGH Reap CH MH

394020057 DHRUB GOSWAMI Failed

GHSS Tikri Udhampur SZ940058

394020058 KHUSHI DEVI 2nd Div 283

394020059 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 294

394020060 KRITIKA SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

394020061 SONIA DEVI Failed

394020062 PINKI DEVI Reap ED

394020063 MEENKA DEVI Reap GN PD

394020064 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 268

394020065 ADITYA KUMAR Reap EO ED PD

394020066 ARUN KUMAR Reap GN HN ED PO

394020067 DIKSHIT KUMAR Reap HN ED PO PD

394020068 RAKESH KUMAR Failed

394020069 ANKUSH THAKUR Failed

394020070 ANJALI THAKUR Reap PO PD

394020071 SHARUTI THAKUR 2nd Div 278

394020072 ADARSH SETH Reap GN ED PO IV

394020073 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 316

394020074 ANU DEVI 2nd Div 259

394020075 KANIKA THAKUR Reap HN PO

394020076 RIYA DEVI 2nd Div 288

394020077 PUSHPA DEVI 2nd Div 258

G Model HSS Majalta950014

395000000 MOHIT GUPTA Distinc 427

395000001 VISHAV DEEP SINGH 1st Div 341

395000002 HIMANSHU 1st Div 368

395000003 ROHAN SHARMA 1st Div 321

395000004 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap GN BN EO

395000005 PAYAL DEVI Distinc 376

395000006 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 321

395000007 SIMTI RAJPUT 1st Div 368

395000008 MADHU RANI 1st Div 347

395000009 VANSH Distinc 380

395000010 KIRN DEVI 1st Div 299

395000011 SAKSHI SHARMA Reap EO

395000012 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 306

395000013 POONAM DEVI Reap GN EO

395000014 ASHU RANI 2nd Div 280

395000015 VISHALI 1st Div 352

395000016 RACHNA BHARTI 1st Div 349

395000017 MEENAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 321

395000018 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 340

395000019 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 363

395000020 AKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 349

395000021 GOURAV KUMAR 1st Div 356

395000022 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 353

395000023 KARTIK SHARMA Distinc 417

395000024 PRANAV SHARMA Distinc 474

395000025 LUCKY VERMA 1st Div 300

395000026 ANKU SHARMA Reap GN EO HY

395000027 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 312

395000028 RAKESH SHARMA 1st Div 302

395000029 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 282

395000030 KESHAV SINGH Reap EO

395000031 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 293

395000032 JAGDEEP SHARMA Reap EO ED

395000033 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN EO ED

395000034 INSHA AKHTER Reap ED

395000035 RINKU KUMAR Reap GN EO

395000036 RANJIT KUMAR Reap HN EO ED

395000037 SUNIL SHARMA 2nd Div 288

395000038 ROOSHI DEVI 1st Div 347

395000039 VEERO DEVI 2nd Div 262

395000040 RITA BHAGAT 2nd Div 288

395000041 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 455

395000042 KANUPRIYA Distinc 473

395000043 ARUSHI SHARMA Distinc 431

395000044 SOHANI BHAGAT Distinc 387

395000045 SHIVANI RAJPUT Distinc 435

395000046 ADITI RAJPUT Distinc 407

395000047 PREETI DEVI Distinc 402

395000048 SHALLU DEVI Distinc 388

395000049 POOJA RANI Distinc 379

395000050 ISHA MANJOTRA 1st Div 318

395000051 PAYAL RAKWAL 2nd Div 294

395000052 AVANTIKA 1st Div 329

395000053 VANSHIKA 1st Div 346

395000054 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 337

395000055 PIYUSH GUPTA Distinc 439

395000056 DIVAM SAROI 1st Div 331

395000057 BANSH SHARMA Distinc 377

395000058 SACHIN VERMA 1st Div 328

395000059 VISHAV JEET 1st Div 303

395000060 METALI SHARMA Distinc 404

395000061 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 331

395000062 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 381

395000063 ALISHA SHARMA 1st Div 327

395000064 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 337

395000065 KANCHAN DEVI 1st Div 332

395000066 BARBIE RAJPUT Distinc 442

395000067 RITU SHARMA 1st Div 331

395000068 MANISHA GUPTA 1st Div 338

395000069 SOURAV SINGH 1st Div 347

395000070 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 338

395000071 BISHARAT ALI Distinc 441

395000072 SUSHIL KUMAR 1st Div 328

395000073 AYUSH BHARTI 2nd Div 286

395000074 HARUN SHARMA Distinc 409

395000075 SURKESHIT 1st Div 346

395000076 ANSH VERMA 1st Div 338
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GHSS Mansar Majalta950015

395001000 ARTI DEVI Distinc 419

395001001 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 364

395001002 TANISHA SHARMA Distinc 437

395001003 SNEHA ATRI 1st Div 311

395001004 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 317

395001005 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 1st Div 361

395001006 SUMIT KESAR 1st Div 299

395001007 MUKESH SHARMA 1st Div 322

395001008 JANNUSH GOSWAMI 1st Div 307

395001009 JATIN SINGH 1st Div 334

395001010 KULDEEP SINGH 1st Div 311

395001011 SOURAV BHAGAT 1st Div 343

395001012 LUCKY KUMAR Reap AY EO

395001013 SONAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 352

395001014 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 393

395001015 MAMTA DEVI Reap EO

395001016 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 339

395001017 SHRIYA BASCOTRA Distinc 460

395001018 ISHA DEVI Distinc 427

395001019 SAIMA BANO 2nd Div 292

395001020 SANIA ASHTIAQ 1st Div 313

395001021 NAZIA BANO 1st Div 342

395001022 PRIYA RAJPUT Distinc 372

395001023 KAJAL SUMBRIA 1st Div 344

395001024 SHAMIMA BIBI 1st Div 300

395001025 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 350

395001026 JANVI DEVI Distinc 372

395001027 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 387

395001028 MEENU DEVI 2nd Div 290

395001029 DIKSHA BHAGAT 1st Div 368

395001030 SHUBAM SINGH 2nd Div 293

395001031 DIKSHAT KUMAR Distinc 405

395001032 NEETAN SHARMA Distinc 412

395001033 AKESHY VERMA Distinc 399

395001034 NARINDER KUMAR 1st Div 329

395001035 KANISHIK RAJPUT 1st Div 333

395001036 SANJAY KUMAR Distinc 409

395001037 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 322

395001038 MOHD ASLAM 1st Div 334

395001039 CHOUDHARY Reap EO ED

395001040 SHOAIB ALI 2nd Div 291

395001041 SHAFIQ UMAR 2nd Div 273

395001042 ANSHAT SINGH 2nd Div 269

395001043 TANISH SINGH 2nd Div 254

395001044 ABHISHEK KESAR Reap EO ED

395001045 PRAYA DEVI Reap EO ED

395001046 JAKAR HUSSIAN 2nd Div 275

395001047 SHAZIA BANO Reap GN EO

395001048 MANSI KESAR 1st Div 330

395001049 NIHARIKA MAGOTRA1st Div 368

395001050 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 321

395001051 YASIA AMJAD Reap PH

395001052 MAJED ALI 2nd Div 282

395001053 RAHIL SINGH 1st Div 307

395001054 AVTAR SINGH 1st Div 323

395001055 ABID KHAN 2nd Div 286

395001056 MOHD KAIF Distinc 378

395001057 KAMRAN RAFIQ Distinc 370

395001058 PARUN KUMAR 1st Div 299

395001059 SEERAT BANO 1st Div 300

395001060 KUSHI RANI Distinc 409

395001061 PARERNA ATRI 1st Div 362

395001062 RASHI BHAGAT 1st Div 357

395001063 AMAN SINGH Distinc 407

395001064 JOGESH KUMAR Distinc 405

395001065 GOURAV SHARMA Distinc 392

395001066 ADARESH KUMAR Distinc 379

395001067 ROHIT VERMA Distinc 405

395001068 VARUN PADYAL Distinc 432

395001069 MOHIT KUMAR Distinc 403

395001070 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 367

395001071 SOURAV SHARMA Distinc 383

395001072 BRISHAV GUPTA Distinc 421

395001073 MOHD ASLAM 1st Div 359

GHSS Garh Dhamma Majalta950007

395002000 ANNU DEVI 2nd Div 274

395002001 ANU RADHA Reap ES

395002002 HEEMANI THAKUR Distinc 390

395002003 MEENAKSHI Distinc 405

395002004 MONIKA DEVI Reap ES

395002005 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 349

395002006 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 338

395002007 VINAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 306

395002008 KANIYA SHARMA 1st Div 297

395002009 NITESH SHARMA 2nd Div 256

395002010 SAHIL SHARMA 2nd Div 263

395002011 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 255

395002012 BABITA DEVI 1st Div 303

395002013 BHAWANI SHARMA 1st Div 318

395002014 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 320

395002015 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 308

395002016 PAYAL 1st Div 316

395002017 PRIYA SHARMA 1st Div 365

395002018 PRIYA SHARMA 2nd Div 280

395002019 RIYA SHARMA 1st Div 298

395002020 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 313

395002021 SHAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 287

395002022 VISHALI THAKUR 1st Div 365

395002023 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

395002024 ASHISH SINGH 2nd Div 271

395002025 LALIT KUMAR 1st Div 309

395002026 MUKESH SINGH Distinc 425

395002027 TARUN MOHTRA 1st Div 298

395002028 VANSH CHOWAN 2nd Div 289

395002029 BANSH SHARMA 2nd Div 277

395002030 NAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 461

395002031 SANEHA DEVI Distinc 448

395002032 SHIPALI THAKUR Distinc 425

395002033 SWETA SHARMA Distinc 404

395002034 ABHAY SHARMA 1st Div 322

395002035 AMIT KESAR 1st Div 318

395002036 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 288

395002037 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 307

395002038 GAGAN BANDRAL Reap PH

395002039 MOHD MAQBOOL 1st Div 307

395002040 MOHD RAFIQ 2nd Div 291

395002041 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 305

395002042 SURJEET SINGH 1st Div 353

395002043 VARUN SHARMA 1st Div 297

395002044 AMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 281

395002045 VINOD SINGH Reap PH

Vishawa Jyoti Shishu Niketan HSS Barnara
Majalta Udhampur

950018

395002046 TANVI THAKUR 1st Div 349

395002047 DILVEER SINGH 1st Div 316

395002048 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 296

395002049 RIDHYANSHI 1st Div 355

395002050 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 363

395002051 PAARTH BANDRAL 1st Div 311
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395002052 KUSHAL SINGH Reap PH CH

GHSS Boys Thial950011

395003000 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 296

395003001 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 278

395003002 POONAM DEVI 2nd Div 267

395003003 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 312

395003004 MOHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 255

395003005 SURAM SINGH Reap EO

395003006 MOHD YOUSAF 2nd Div 248

395003007 MOHIT SHARMA Reap HN ED

395003008 ANU RADHA DEVI Reap HN EO

395003009 SHAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 267

395003010 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 357

395003011 SHAWANI SHARMA Reap PH

395003012 KHUSHI DEVI 1st Div 319

395003013 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 312

395003014 MANSVI Reap PH

395003015 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap PH

395003016 MANSI DEVI Reap BI

395003017 TANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 290

395003018 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH

395003019 MANOHAR LAL Distinc 412

395003020 AKARSHAN SHARMADistinc 468

395003021 LAKSHYA GUPTA Distinc 403

395003022 HAPPY SHARMA Distinc 408

395003023 AYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 362

395003024 RANJIT SINGH Distinc 377

395003025 GOKUL SHARMA Distinc 378

395003026 NITAN KUMAR 1st Div 338

GHSS Khoon Babey Majalta950013

395003027 MEENAKASHI Distinc 404

395003028 BADHANA DEVI Distinc 380

395003029 PRINKA DEVI Distinc 398

395003030 SUBAH SHARMA Distinc 432

395003031 SUPRIYA Distinc 440

395003032 POOJA DEVI Distinc 434

395003033 TANISHA DEVI 1st Div 306

395003034 ASHU DEVI Reap GN HN

395003035 ANU DEVI 1st Div 365

395003036 ANU RADHA Reap GN EO

395003037 SHIVANI DEVI 2nd Div 265

395003038 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 309

395003039 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 298

395003040 GOMITA DEVI Reap HN

395003041 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 271

395003042 SHIWANGI 2nd Div 287

395003043 SANTOSH DEVI 1st Div 312

395003044 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 338

395003045 BHARTI VERMA 1st Div 337

395003046 DIKSHA VERMA Reap HN

395003047 BABY 1st Div 331

395003048 REKHA DEVI Reap GN HN ED

395003049 ANU DEVI 1st Div 301

395003050 SAHIL KALOTRA 1st Div 324

395003051 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 303

395003052 MOHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 294

395003053 AMIT SINGH Reap HN ED HY

395003054 PARDUMAN KUMAR Reap HN

395003055 SHAGUFTA BIBI 1st Div 298

395003056 DEERAJ SINGH Reap MH

395003057 RAJU SHARMA 1st Div 316

395003058 DEVINDER SINGH Reap GN HY

395003059 UDHAYVIR SINGH 2nd Div 276

395003060 VARSHA DEVI Reap HN HY

395003061 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 296

395003062 VISHALI SHARMA Reap GN HN

395003063 ANSH SHARMA 1st Div 302

395003064 VINOD SINGH 2nd Div 246

395003065 PARIVA DEVI Reap GN HN HY

395003066 OMEESHA VERMA Distinc 446

395003067 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 446

395003068 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 367

395003069 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 381

395003070 KOMAL SHARMA Distinc 371

395003071 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 333

395003072 HIMANI DEVI 1st Div 348

395003073 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 329

395003074 DUSHALI DEVI 1st Div 317

395003075 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 334

395003076 MANAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 340

395003077 RUPALI DEVI 1st Div 322

395003078 ADEETI VERMA 1st Div 358

395003079 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 298

395003080 SHABNAM KOUSAR Reap PH

395003081 SMAILI RAJPUT 1st Div 306

395003082 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 345

395003083 ANSHUL RANI 1st Div 356

395003084 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 317

395003085 NITISH 1st Div 338

395003086 BADAL THAKUR 2nd Div 266

395003087 AVINASH 2nd Div 282

395003088 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 269

395003089 SUNIL SINGH Reap BI

395003090 ANSH KUMAR 2nd Div 279

395003091 MOHINDER DHONI 1st Div 305

395003092 GOKUL VERMA 2nd Div 283

395003093 AKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 362

395003094 SIMRAN SAMYAL Distinc 458

395003095 MONIKA VERMA Distinc 402

395003096 JAANVI THAKUR Distinc 402

395003097 ISHA DEVI Distinc 383

395003098 VISHALI THAKUR Distinc 392

395003099 PRIYA Distinc 373

395003100 JANAVI 1st Div 349

395003101 PREETI THAKUR 1st Div 327

395003102 SHAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 356

395003103 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 311

395003104 SUNIL SINGH Distinc 376

395003105 ROHIT SAMYAL Distinc 405

395003106 RAGHAV GUPTA Distinc 392

395003107 RASHPAL SINGH 1st Div 322

395003108 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 320

395003109 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 348

395003110 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 364

395003111 GORAV SHARMA 1st Div 339

395003112 PIYUSH SHARMA 1st Div 347

395003113 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 316

395003114 ANUSH PANMOTRA 1st Div 314

395003115 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 290

395003116 AKASH SINGH 1st Div 306

395003117 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 301

395003118 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 277

395003119 KRISH PANMOTRA 2nd Div 287

395003120 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 276

395003121 GURDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 280

395003122 MANOJ KUMAR 2nd Div 281

395003123 SHUBHAM SHARMA 1st Div 336

395003124 VIKRAM KUMAR 1st Div 323

395003125 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 322

395003126 GOURAV SHARMA 1st Div 343

395003127 MANISH KUMAR Reap PH

395003128 LALTA DEVI 1st Div 308



( 340 )

395003129 SHIMALI DEVI 2nd Div 291

395003130 SUNIL KHAJURIA 2nd Div 291

395003131 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 261

395003132 PAZAL DEVI Reap PH CH

GHSS Garh Samna Banj Majalta950012

395004000 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 353

395004001 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 347

395004002 ANKIT SINGH 1st Div 347

395004003 SOHAN SINGH 1st Div 330

395004004 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 352

395004005 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 313

395004006 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 298

395004007 SHIVANI THAKUR 2nd Div 274

395004008 ANAMIKA DEVI 2nd Div 282

395004009 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 304

395004010 MONKESH SINGH 1st Div 330

395004011 CHANCHAL SINGH 2nd Div 286

395004012 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 313

395004013 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 278

395004014 BUHSHAN SINGH 1st Div 307

395004015 ASHOK KUMAR 2nd Div 282

395004016 DEV RAJ SINGH 2nd Div 261

395004017 MAKHTIAR SINGH 2nd Div 249

395004018 MENISHU DEVI 2nd Div 288

395004019 VEENA BEGAM 1st Div 317

395004020 SUSHMA DEVI 2nd Div 261

395004021 RADHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

395004022 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 324

395004023 RAMANA DEVI 2nd Div 256

395004024 ANKU SINGH Reap GN

395004025 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 282

395004026 BALWINDER SINGH Reap UD ED

395004027 RANJEET SINGH Reap GN PO

395004028 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 330

395004029 NARESH SINGH 2nd Div 271

395004030 RAGHBIR SINGH 2nd Div 269

395004031 YASHPAUL 2nd Div 258

GHSS Dehari960009

396000000 RUBBI DEVI Reap ES

396000001 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 320

396000002 MANISHA DEVI Distinc 380

396000003 POOJA DEVI Distinc 424

396000004 SIMRAN THAKUR 1st Div 308

396000005 VISHALI THAKUR Reap GN ES

396000006 ARUSHI DEVI 1st Div 298

396000007 ISHA DEVI 1st Div 349

396000008 MADHU SHARMA 1st Div 357

396000009 POONAM SHARMA Distinc 403

396000010 KAJAL SHARMA Reap ES

396000011 NEHA KUMARI 1st Div 330

396000012 SMILE SHARMA 1st Div 363

396000013 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 376

396000014 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 299

396000015 SHIWANI THAKUR Reap ES

396000016 KOMAL SHARMA 1st Div 299

396000017 ANJALI SHARMA 2nd Div 269

396000018 RADHU DEVI 2nd Div 290

396000019 VANSHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 332

396000020 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 384

396000021 SANTOSH DEVI 2nd Div 288

396000022 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 291

396000023 RAKESH KUMAR Reap MH PD

396000024 SHUBHAM SHARMA 1st Div 367

396000025 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 319

396000026 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 310

396000027 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 320

396000028 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 310

396000029 ROMI SHARMA 1st Div 331

396000030 SARANSH DUBEY 2nd Div 269

396000031 GORAV SHARMA 2nd Div 272

396000032 AKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 320

396000033 RITHIK SHARMA 1st Div 341

396000034 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 351

396000035 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 328

396000036 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 300

396000037 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 312

396000038 KRISH SHARMA 2nd Div 272

396000039 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 348

396000040 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 342

396000041 RAGHUVIR 1st Div 339

396000042 LEKH RAJ 1st Div 360

396000043 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 261

396000044 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap GN ED ES

396000045 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 300

396000046 SIMRAN BHARTI Distinc 379

396000047 MONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 314

396000048 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 305

396000049 KIRTI RANI 1st Div 362

396000050 ANJALI SHARMA 1st Div 338

396000051 NISHA RANI Distinc 404

396000052 PINKI SHARMA Distinc 409

396000053 SIMRAN SHARMA Distinc 426

396000054 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 315

396000055 TANVI SHARMA 1st Div 360

396000056 TANISH SANOTRA Distinc 387

396000057 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 432

396000058 ANKIT SARMAL Distinc 431

396000059 VARUN SHARMA Distinc 387

396000060 ROHIT SHARMA Distinc 433

396000061 RAGHAV UPADHYAY Distinc 375

396000062 JOGINDER PAUL Distinc 432

396000063 VISHAL BHAGAT 1st Div 340

396000064 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 395

396000065 SOURABH SHARMA 1st Div 322

396000066 SHOBHA DEVI 2nd Div 284

396000067 KARAN KUMAR 1st Div 295

396000068 POOJA DEVI Reap PH

GHSS Rang960010

396001000 KAJAL Distinc 401

396001001 REVANSHI BANDRALDistinc 394

396001002 SHABNAM AKHTER 1st Div 329

396001003 BABLI DEVI 2nd Div 261

396001004 SHOBA DEVI 1st Div 301

396001005 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 282

396001006 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 390

396001007 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 346

396001008 NISHA RANI 1st Div 343

396001009 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 310

396001010 SHWETA DEVI Reap PD

396001011 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 342

396001012 ANJANA DEVI 1st Div 343

396001013 SANTOSHI DEVI 1st Div 303

396001014 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 340

396001015 REEMU DEVI 1st Div 319

396001016 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

396001017 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 303

396001018 SAMITA DEVI 1st Div 351

396001019 PUSHVINDER 2nd Div 292

396001020 RAYU PAL BHAGAT 1st Div 310

396001021 RAVINDER SHARMA 1st Div 353
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396001022 ANIL VERMA Reap GN ED PD

396001023 SAHIL BHAGAT 1st Div 298

396001024 ARJUN KUMAR 2nd Div 257

396001025 SANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 269

396001026 JIWAN SHARMA 1st Div 324

396001027 SACHAN SHARMA 1st Div 347

396001028 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 298

396001029 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 274

396001030 AKSHEY KUMAR Distinc 373

396001031 ARUN BANDRAL 1st Div 303

396001032 SURESTA DEVI 1st Div 344

Govt Model HSS Ramnagar960032

396002000 GOURAV SHARMA Reap HY

396002001 ANMOL SHARMA 2nd Div 288

396002002 KOSHAL SINGH Reap HN HY

396002003 ASHU KUMAR 2nd Div 261

396002004 SAKSHAM GUPTA 1st Div 369

396002005 ANIL SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

396002006 JEEVAN KUMAR Reap ED PO

396002007 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 310

396002008 KUNAL SHARMA 1st Div 331

396002009 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 403

396002010 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 301

396002011 DHRUV MATHUR Distinc 444

396002012 TARUN DEV 2nd Div 249

396002013 VIPAN KUMAR 1st Div 330

396002014 VINOD SHARMA 2nd Div 274

396002015 DRUB 1st Div 341

396002016 ABISHAK SHARMA Reap CS

396002017 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 276

396002018 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

396002019 ANSH JANDYAL 1st Div 299

396002020 RAKSHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 276

396002021 VISHAL THAKUR Reap HN ED PO

396002022 ANIL KUMAR Reap HN

396002023 MASHUM ALI Reap ED PO

396002024 VARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 267

396002025 SUKHDEV SINGH Reap GN HN ED PO

396002026 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 338

396002027 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 320

396002028 SUMIT SHARMA Reap PO

396002029 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 279

396002030 ASHISH KUMAR Reap ED PO

396002031 RAGHAV VERMA 1st Div 332

396002032 AMIT KUMAR Reap CS

396002033 SUMIT SINGH Reap ED PD

396002034 ANIL MANDLA 1st Div 301

396002035 SUNIL KUMAR Reap ED

396002036 GOURAB BANDRAL Reap ED PD

396002037 MOHINDER KUMAR 1st Div 310

396002038 RAGHUVANSH 1st Div 299

396002039 BALWANT SINGH Distinc 389

396002040 SOURAB THAKUR Reap ED

396002041 JASVEER SINGH 2nd Div 282

396002042 CHARANJEET 2nd Div 287

396002043 RAHUL SINGH Reap PO

396002044 JASVIR SINGH 1st Div 306

396002045 ANURAG KUMAR 1st Div 330

396002046 PARVEEN SINGH 1st Div 325

396002047 RAKSHYA KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

396002048 RAHUL BHARTI Reap HN PO

396002049 HIMANSH 2nd Div 288

396002050 SPARSH GUPTA Reap MH

396002051 KAMAL KISHORE 1st Div 331

396002052 GURMEET SINGH Reap GN HY

396002053 NEERAJ VARMA 2nd Div 258

396002054 SACHIN SHARMA Reap GN HN PO

396002055 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PO

396002056 RAKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 274

396002057 RITTIK Reap GN HN HY

396002058 SOHUM Reap GN PO PD

396002059 ARUN KUMAR Distinc 480

396002060 SUSHIL KUMAR Distinc 462

396002061 AMIT THAKUR Reap PH

396002062 ABEERPAUL Distinc 415

396002063 RAMAN DOGRA Distinc 416

396002064 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 392

396002065 ATUL SINGH 1st Div 310

396002066 VINAYAK KHAJURIA 1st Div 344

396002067 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 299

396002068 ANIL KUMAR Distinc 399

396002069 JEET SINGH 1st Div 328

396002070 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 398

396002071 LAKSHAY MEHRA 1st Div 353

396002072 NITIN SHARMA 2nd Div 275

396002073 ADITYA THAKUR 1st Div 305

396002074 PAWAN SINGH Reap PH

396002075 AMAN GUPTA 2nd Div 290

396002076 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 289

396002077 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 419

396002078 BARUN DOGRA 1st Div 344

396002079 HARVANSH Distinc 406

396002080 SAHIL KUNDAL Distinc 398

396002081 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 350

396002082 ASHISH ANGURAL 1st Div 334

396002083 SUNNY KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

396002084 AKASH MANDLA 1st Div 347

396002085 KANWAR KOUSHAL 1st Div 296

396002086 SAKSHAM KUMAR Reap PH CH CS

396002087 SHUVAM DEV 1st Div 318

396002088 MANISH KERNIYA 2nd Div 290

396002089 SHAGUN SINGH 1st Div 359

396002090 PRATHAM ABROL 1st Div 358

396002091 BARUN VERMA 2nd Div 285

396002092 AMIT JAGOTRA Distinc 424

396002093 MOHIT SHARMA Reap PH

396002094 SERFRAZ NASIR 1st Div 348

396002095 ANMOL SHARMA 1st Div 354

396002096 KULBINDER SINGH Reap MH

396002097 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 328

396002098 SANCHIT MAHAJAN Distinc 485

396002099 ARUN THAKUR Reap CH MH

396002100 SIDHANT KUDYAR 1st Div 313

396002101 VARUN SHARMA Reap CH MH

396002102 MANOJ KUMAR 1st Div 335

396002103 ABHISHEK SINGH Reap PH BI

396002104 SUMIT SINGH Reap MH

396002105 LAKASH DEEP Reap PH CH

396002106 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap MH

396002107 ARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

396002108 GAGAN SINGH 2nd Div 288

396002109 VANSH SHARMA Reap MH

396002110 ATUL THAKUR 2nd Div 292

396002111 PAVINDER SINGH Reap PH CH BI

396002112 PARDEEP KUMAR Distinc 400

396002113 ARUN BHARDWAJ 1st Div 313

396002114 RAHUL SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

396002115 PANKAJ VERMA Reap PH MH CS

396002116 ROHIT SINGH Reap CH MH

396002117 THAKUR BALLI DUTTReap PH MH

396002118 MANBIR SINGH Reap MH

396002119 SOBHAG SINGH 1st Div 319

396002120 SUDHANSHU Reap PH CH MH
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396002121 WARIS SURYA Reap PH CH BI

396002122 AMIT THAKUR Reap GN CH BI

396002123 SUMIT SHARMA 1st Div 303

396002124 NARESH SINGH Reap PH CH BI PD

396002125 ARUN SHARMA 1st Div 344

396002126 NEERAJ SHARMA Reap GN PH CH BI

396002127 SAHIL KUMAR Distinc 390

396002128 PARTH GUPTA Distinc 382

396002129 MADHUR MAHAJAN Reap PH CH MH PD

396003000 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 388

396003001 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 259

396003002 SONIA JAMWAL Distinc 378

396003003 SATASHA RAJPUT Distinc 427

396003004 TANIA SHARMA Distinc 431

396003005 VANSHIKA RANI Distinc 392

396003006 SHRUTI SHARMA 2nd Div 280

396003007 PRINA THAKUR 1st Div 335

396003008 MANSI SHARMA 1st Div 315

396003009 REVA DEVI 1st Div 313

396003010 SHIVANI THAKUR Distinc 408

396003011 BARSHA THAKUR 1st Div 344

396003012 MUKESH Reap ED PO

396003013 MUSKAAN PATYAL Distinc 370

396003014 SAKSHI KUMARI 1st Div 328

396003015 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 348

396003016 NEETU 1st Div 349

396003017 SHIVALI DEVI 2nd Div 291

396003018 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 310

396003019 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 337

396003020 ESHA RANI 2nd Div 271

396003021 KIRAN JAMWAL 2nd Div 268

396003022 KASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 298

396003023 ANITA DEVI Reap HN ED

396003024 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 284

396003025 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 297

396003026 ANU RADHA 1st Div 341

396003027 NEESHA DEVI Distinc 481

396003028 PAYAL RANI Reap PO

396003029 SAPNA DEVI Reap HN PO

396003030 MONIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 277

396003031 SEEMA DEVI Reap PO PD

396003032 LALITA DEVI Reap PO

396003033 ANJLI THAKUR 1st Div 336

396003034 MINAKSHI DEVI Reap HN PD

396003035 AKSHU SHARMA 1st Div 325

396003036 SONALI DEVI Reap ED PO PD

396003037 SUMAN DEVI Reap GN HN ED

396003038 MAMTA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

396003039 KAVITA SHARMA Reap PD

396003040 SOHANI SHARMA Reap HN ED PD

396003041 MADHU BALA Reap HN ED PO

396003042 SONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 298

396003043 RASHU DEVI 2nd Div 292

396003044 SONALI Reap HN ED PO

396003045 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 325

396003046 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap HN ED

396003047 SARITA DEVI 1st Div 339

396003048 SAPNA SHARMA Distinc 378

396003049 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 319

396003050 SALONI JAMWAL 1st Div 300

396003051 RAJNI SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

396003052 SEEMA DEVI Reap ED PO

396003053 SUSHMA DEVI Reap ED HY PO

396003054 NITU DEVI Reap ED PO

396003055 PARWATI Reap ED PO

396003056 PREETI SHARMA Reap HN PO

396003057 KHUSHI BHAGAT Reap HN ED PO

396003058 SIMRAN THAKUR Reap HN PO

396003059 MANISHA DEVI Reap HY

396003060 AMIKA GOSWAMI Reap HN ED PO

396003061 SHIVANI JAMWAL Reap HY

396003062 RADHA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

396003063 ANJU DEVI Reap HN

396003064 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 302

396003065 TANNU Reap HN ED

396003066 RANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 266

396003067 RUBI SHARMA Reap GN ED HY PO

396003068 SHOVA DEVI Reap GN ED CS

396003069 JYOTI SHARMA Reap GN ED

396003070 JAANVI 2nd Div 267

396003071 REENA DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

396003072 PRINKA RANI 2nd Div 282

396003073 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN HN ED

396003074 PARIKSHITA GUPTA Reap HY PO

396003075 ANJALI THAKUR 2nd Div 277

396003076 PRACHI SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

396003077 BHUMIKA SHARMA Reap GN HN ED PO

396003078 ANSHIKA SHARMA Distinc 440

396003079 DEEKSHA SHARMA Distinc 444

396003080 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 392

396003081 SAMRITI THAKUR Distinc 423

396003082 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 402

396003083 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 404

396003084 SONALI BHAGAT Distinc 414

396003085 TANVI SHARMA Distinc 370

396003086 SANTOSH DEVI 1st Div 332

396003087 ARTI DEVI Reap PH

396003088 DIKSHA THAKUR Distinc 393

396003089 MONIKA SHARMA Distinc 394

396003090 MINAKSHI Reap PH

396003091 SAKSHI VERMA 1st Div 361

396003092 SLONI ATRI 1st Div 316

396003093 SIMRAN THAKUR Distinc 379

396003094 ANANYA BHARDWAJReap PH

396003095 DEEPSHIKHA Distinc 398

396003096 AKSHITA THAKUR Distinc 377

396003097 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap PH CH

396003098 ANJANA THAKUR 1st Div 342

396003099 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 345

396003100 MANEESHA RANI Reap PH CH

396003101 PRATIBA Reap PH CH

396003102 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PH

396003103 RIMPI DEVI Reap CH BI

396003104 RADHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH

396003105 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PH CS

396003106 HARSHITA GUPTA Distinc 475

396003107 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 456

396003108 PEARL Distinc 425

396003109 SHEETAL RANI Distinc 462

396003110 SHIKHA RANI Distinc 409

396003111 ISHANI MAHAJAN Distinc 416

396003112 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 436

396003113 PRIYANKA THAKUR Distinc 373

396003114 NEELAKSHI 1st Div 345

396003115 SNEHA JAMWAL 1st Div 345

396003116 RYSA KHAJURIA Reap PH MH

396003117 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap PH

396003118 SANIA 1st Div 302

396003119 PAYAL BHARTI 1st Div 355

396003120 PRIYANKA THAKUR Reap PH

396003121 SONAM SHARMA Distinc 383

396003122 ANMOL BAGAT 1st Div 359

396003123 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 343

396003124 ANJALI DEVI 2nd Div 289

396003125 ANAMIKA THAKUR 1st Div 369



( 343 )

396003126 SHALLI DEVI Reap PH BI

396003127 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 317

396003128 SHIVANI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

396003129 SHIVANI RAJPUT Reap PH

396003130 BANDANA SHARMA Reap CH BI

396004000 GOURAV SHARMA 2nd Div 282

396004001 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 316

396004002 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 323

396004003 SUSHIL SHARMA Distinc 386

396004004 GUSHU KUMAR Reap HN HY

396004005 ATUSH KUMAR Distinc 398

396004006 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 296

396004007 AKSHAY PATHANIA Reap GN HN PO

396004008 RAJEEV KUMAR 2nd Div 281

396004009 ROHIT ROY Reap MH

396004010 TANIA THAKUR 2nd Div 258

396004011 SHRIYA SHARMA Reap GN HN ED

396004012 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 309

396004013 SUHANI GUPTA 1st Div 354

396004014 SMILY BHAGAT Reap MH

396004015 CHAHAT BANDRAL 1st Div 359

396004016 RADHIKA GOSWAMI Distinc 370

396004017 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 326

396004018 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 366

396004019 SONAM 1st Div 333

396004020 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 321

396004021 SAHIBA BANDAY 1st Div 309

396004022 SUMANT VATS Distinc 480

396004023 RUDHAR PARTAP 1st Div 348

396004024 VISHAL SHARMA 1st Div 360

396004025 ARUN THAKUR 1st Div 339

396004026 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH

396004027 VARUN KUMAR 1st Div 356

396004028 SAKET SHARMA 1st Div 353

396004029 SHUBHANKER 2nd Div 272

396004030 ANSHU KUMAR 1st Div 317

396004031 RAGHUVANSH 2nd Div 293

396004032 AKSHIT VERMA 1st Div 301

396004033 SAHIL VERMA Distinc 394

396004034 SHUVAM SHARMA 1st Div 348

396004035 RAGHAV SHARMA 1st Div 295

396004036 JATEEN SHARMA Reap MH

396004037 ARJUN DOGRA Reap MH

396004038 VAIBHAV GOSWAMI Reap MH

396004039 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap MH

396004040 PRABAL GUPTA 1st Div 331

396004041 RAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 293

396004042 BHUMIKA Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Marta960033

396004043 AMISHA THAKUR Distinc 441

396004044 AKSHI DEVI 1st Div 363

396004045 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 343

396004046 LALITA DEVI Distinc 448

396004047 SHIVANI DEVI Distinc 396

396004048 SURESHTA DEVI 1st Div 311

396004049 ANITA BHAGAT Reap SO

396004050 SANTOSH DEVI Reap ED

396004051 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 296

396004052 SUNITA THAKUR 1st Div 345

396004053 RADHU DEVI 1st Div 348

396004054 ANISHA THAKUR 1st Div 332

396004055 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN

396004056 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 322

396004057 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 385

396004058 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap GN ED

396004059 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 379

396004060 SURINDER SINGH Distinc 387

396004061 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 367

396004062 LEKH RAJ 1st Div 318

396004063 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 332

396004064 VOPINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 278

396004065 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 342

396004066 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 307

396004067 ANIL SINGH 1st Div 315

396004068 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 323

396004069 USHA DEVI Reap HN ED

396004070 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 301

396004071 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 367

396004072 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 367

396004073 SUMAN BHARTI Distinc 377

396004074 REKHA SHARMA Distinc 388

396004075 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 340

396004076 JYOTI DEVI Reap PH CH

396004077 SHIVANI THAKUR 1st Div 338

396004078 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 379

396004079 AMAN KUMAR 1st Div 353

396004080 RAHUL SHARMA Reap PH

396004081 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 310

396004082 MANISH KUMAR 2nd Div 284

396004083 VICKY KUMAR Reap PH

GHSS Chanunta960034

396005000 SEVA BHARTI Distinc 387

396005001 ARTI DEVI Distinc 376

396005002 TAINA THAKUR Distinc 391

396005003 SAPNA THAKUR Distinc 405

396005004 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 322

396005005 MUKESH DEVI 1st Div 298

396005006 ROHNI KUMARI Distinc 387

396005007 SHIVALI DEVI Distinc 380

396005008 MEENA DEVI 1st Div 331

396005009 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 362

396005010 MADHU DEVI Distinc 393

396005011 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 360

396005012 SNEHA DEVI Distinc 410

396005013 PRIYA THAKUR Distinc 374

396005014 PRIYANKA DEVI Distinc 403

396005015 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 335

396005016 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 340

396005017 SUSHMA DEVI Distinc 380

396005018 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 317

396005019 BALBIR SINGH Distinc 372

396005020 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN EO

396005021 DALEEP SINGH 1st Div 307

396005022 BARUN SHARMA 1st Div 295

396005023 YUVRAJ SINGH 1st Div 366

396005024 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 307

396005025 PANKAJ SINGH 1st Div 318

396005026 RAHUL JADMAL 1st Div 317

396005027 SANJEEV SINGH Distinc 383

396005028 BALBEER SINGH 1st Div 349

396005029 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 276

396005030 BANDHU DEVI 1st Div 296

396005031 RUPALI DEVI Reap GN

396005032 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 286

396005033 RUBEENA AKHTAR 1st Div 320

396005034 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 347

396005035 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 349

396005036 NAINA DEVI Reap HN

396005037 PRERNA DEVI 1st Div 367

396005038 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 298

396005039 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN



( 344 )

396005040 PARUL KUMAR Reap EO

396005041 SUMIT SINGH Reap IV

396005042 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap GN ED

396005043 RASHPAL SINGH 2nd Div 277

396005044 RAJESH KUMAR 1st Div 320

396005045 ARUN DEV SINGH Reap PH CH

396005046 ANIL SINGH 1st Div 329

396005047 MUNISH SINGH 1st Div 345

396005048 ABHINASH DOGRA 1st Div 336

396005049 JAGDISH KUMAR 1st Div 344

396005050 SUMIT VERMA Distinc 389

396005051 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 308

396005052 BANDHANA DEVI Distinc 391

396005053 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 376

396005054 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 351

396005055 VISHALI THAKUR Distinc 433

396005056 NISHA DEVI Distinc 389

396005057 ANUSHKA SHARMA Distinc 404

396005058 SONALI SHARMA Distinc 384

396005059 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 337

396005060 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 337

396005061 BARSHA DEVI 1st Div 342

396005062 ADITYA SHARMA Reap PH CH

396005063 ABISH SINGH 2nd Div 294

396005064 RASHAV KUMAR 2nd Div 292

396005065 NAZIA AKHTAR Reap CH BI

GHSS ChowkiJandrore960035

396006000 REETIKA SHARMA Distinc 391

396006001 SIMRAN KATOCH Distinc 393

396006002 SONALI DEVI Distinc 378

396006003 ARTI SHARMA 1st Div 328

396006004 SHASHI THAKUR 1st Div 368

396006005 SHEKA BANDRAL 1st Div 337

396006006 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 294

396006007 PRETI SHARMA 1st Div 332

396006008 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 351

396006009 NEHA RAJPUT 2nd Div 292

396006010 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 305

396006011 MONIKA THAKUR 1st Div 341

396006012 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 314

396006013 RUPALI DEVI 2nd Div 293

396006014 AARTI DEVI Distinc 394

396006015 NEHA BHARTI Reap ED CS

396006016 SUMAN THAKUR 2nd Div 291

396006017 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 272

396006018 JYOTI DEVI 2nd Div 272

396006019 SHIVANI THAKUR Reap GN HN ED PO

396006020 RITIKA SHARMA Reap ED PO

396006021 BHARTI BANDRAL Reap HN ED CS

396006022 SHOBHA DEVI Reap GN

396006023 SHIPALI SHARMA Reap ED PO

396006024 RAGHBIR SINGH 2nd Div 263

396006025 PAWAN SHARMA Reap GN ED

396006026 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN ED PO

396006027 SHAKEEL AHMAD 2nd Div 294

396006028 ANGREZ SINGH Failed

396006029 SHEELA KUMARI 2nd Div 280

396006030 BHARTI SHARMA 1st Div 306

396006031 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap HN ED

396006032 NISHU DEVI Reap ED

396006033 KOMAL SHARMA Reap GN ED PO PD

396006034 PRIYANKA SHARMA Reap ED PO

396006035 MADHU DEVI Reap HN ED

396006036 SUNALI DEVI Reap ED PD

396006037 ANU DEVI Reap PO

396006038 SEEMA DEVI Reap HN

396006039 SARISHTA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

396006040 TANIYA Failed

396006041 RENU DEVI Reap HN ED HY

396006042 RAKESH SINGH Reap HN ED PD

396006043 ABHAY SINGH Reap HN ED PO

396006044 RAVI KUMAR Reap GN HN ED PO

396006045 RANJEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED PO

396006046 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

396006047 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap ED

396006048 RAHUL SINGH Reap HN ED

396006049 ROHIT THAKUR Reap GN HN ED PO

396006050 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 396

396006051 ADITY SHARMA Distinc 370

396006052 SONIKA BHARTI Distinc 405

396006053 SIMRAN BANDRAL Distinc 385

396006054 RUPALI SHARMA Distinc 386

396006055 TANYA SHARMA Distinc 376

396006056 KRITIKA SHARMA 1st Div 323

396006057 SUSHMA DEVI Distinc 384

396006058 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 362

396006059 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 339

396006060 ANJU SHARMA Distinc 389

396006061 PRINKA SHARMA Reap CH CS

396006062 NAKHA DEVI 1st Div 300

396006063 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 343

396006064 PRINKA SHARMA 1st Div 300

396006065 MUSKAN DEVI 1st Div 328

396006066 PRINKA KUNDAL 1st Div 332

396006067 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap CH

396006068 RENU DEVI Reap PH CH PD

396006069 RAKESH KUMAR Distinc 375

396006070 ABGESH AGARWAL 1st Div 362

396006071 SUNIL KUMAR Distinc 374

396006072 SUMIT AGAN 1st Div 342

396006073 SAHIL SHARMA 1st Div 315

396006074 RISHI KUMAR 1st Div 305

396006075 PAWAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

396006076 ARUN THAPPA Reap PH CH

396006077 ASHOK KUMAR Reap PH

396006078 ANJLE KUMARI Reap PH CH MH

396006079 ANU RADHA 2nd Div 272

396006080 BANDU DEVI Reap CH

396006081 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 298

396006082 BIPSHA THAKUR 2nd Div 277

396006083 NEHA BHARTI Reap PH CH PD

396006084 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN PH

396006085 ATUL DOGRA 2nd Div 270

396006086 ANSHIT THAPPA Reap PH CH

396006087 AMIT KUMAR Reap CH

396006088 ONKAR BHARDWAJ Reap BI

396006089 ADITYA MANSOTRA 2nd Div 254

396006090 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 2nd Div 254

396006091 NITISH SHARMA Reap GN PH CH PD

396006092 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

396006093 RAHUL SHARMA Reap PH CH

396006094 ARUN SINGH Failed

396006095 SUNIL KUMAR Reap PH CH

GHSS Kasuri Ghordi960017

396007000 KULDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 328

396007001 POLI DEVI 1st Div 327

396007002 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 354

396007003 PUSHPA DEVI 1st Div 313

396007004 JAI DEV Failed

396007005 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 342

396007006 ROVEEN ATRI Reap MH ES
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396007007 SHUBHAM KUMAR Reap GN ES

396007008 SUNITA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

396007009 MANISHA SHARMA 1st Div 314

396007010 MOHD SAJAD 1st Div 301

396007011 POOJA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

396007012 SAHIL THAKUR Reap PH CH BI AV

396007013 SHEKHA DEVI Failed

GHSS Ghordi960036

396007014 RIMPI DEVI Distinc 373

396007015 VANDHNA DEVI Reap EO

396007016 SHAWALI DEVI Reap GN AY

396007017 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 270

396007018 VINAKSHE DEVI Reap EO

396007019 LAKSHMI DEVI Distinc 371

396007020 SAKSHI SHARMA Distinc 370

396007021 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 343

396007022 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 323

396007023 SHIVALI SHARMA 1st Div 297

396007024 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 327

396007025 NAKHA DEVI 1st Div 323

396007026 SHAPALI DEVI 1st Div 317

396007027 ANU DEVI Reap EO

396007028 SEPU DEVI 2nd Div 268

396007029 LALITA DEVI Distinc 382

396007030 BHARTI DEVI Reap GN EO

396007031 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 286

396007032 SHELI DEVI 2nd Div 272

396007033 ARTI DEVI Reap EO

396007034 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 290

396007035 ARTI DEVI Reap HN EO ED

396007036 MANISHA SHARMA Reap EO

396007037 DHEERAJ KUMAR Distinc 397

396007038 PARDEEP VERMA 2nd Div 285

396007039 BALDEV RAJ 2nd Div 279

396007040 SOHAN SINGH 1st Div 321

396007041 VANSH SHARMA 1st Div 322

396007042 SUMIT SHARMA Reap EO

396007043 ARUN SHARMA 2nd Div 244

396007044 RAHUL SHARMA Reap GN EO

396007045 ADITYA SHARMA Reap EO

396007046 ROHIT SHARMA Reap HN ED

396007047 ARJUN SHARMA Reap EO ED PD

396007048 ANKUSH SHARMA Reap GN HN EO PD

396007049 SURINDER SINGH Reap HN EO ED IV

396007050 DEEPIKA SHARMA Distinc 387

396007051 SHIVALI DEVI Distinc 371

396007052 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 365

396007053 VANSHIKA VERMA Distinc 389

396007054 ISHA SHARMA Distinc 385

396007055 SHIVALI DEVI 1st Div 353

396007056 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 336

396007057 POOJA DEVI Reap PH CH

396007058 REVU SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

396007059 JANABI SHARMA 1st Div 356

396007060 SUNEKHA SHARMA 1st Div 362

396007061 SHIVANI SHARMA Reap CH MH

396007062 POOJA DEVI Reap PH MH

396007063 ATUL SHARMA Distinc 384

396007064 ANIL KUMAR Reap PH CH

396007065 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

396007066 BARUN SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

396007067 MANMOHAN 1st Div 362

396007068 PRYANSH MANOTRAReap PH MH

396007069 RAHIL KUMAR ATRI Reap PH CH MH
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GHSS Sazan Doda550056

355016000 IDREES AHMED 2nd Div 281

355016001 NADEEM AHMED 3rd Div 234

355016002 BALWAN SINGH 2nd Div 272

355016003 TALIB AHMED 1st Div 301

355016004 ASHISH BANDRAL 2nd Div 283

355016005 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 308

355016006 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 316

355016007 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 268

355016008 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 308

355016009 MUZAFFAR AHMED Reap UD ED

355016010 RAZA ALLAHI BATT 1st Div 317

355016011 SHOIB IRSHAD BATT 3rd Div 230

355016012 SUNEETA DEVI 1st Div 296

355016013 AAISHA BANOO 1st Div 339

355016014 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap HN CS

355016015 SHABAZ AHMED Distinc 377

355016016 SUMIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 329

355016017 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 353

355016018 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 279

355016019 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 344

355016020 OWAIS AHMED 1st Div 358

355016021 UMAIR AHMED 1st Div 327

355016022 ISRAR AHMED 1st Div 325

355016023 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 281

355016024 NAR SINGH 1st Div 346

355016025 MANESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 357

355016026 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 300

355016027 AMIT RANA 1st Div 316

355016028 IDREAS AHMED 1st Div 316

355016029 ADRIAS AHMED 2nd Div 285

355016030 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 273

355016031 BEKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 289

355016032 KIRAN SINGH 1st Div 319

355016033 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 364

355016034 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 321

355016035 SUMANA DEVI 1st Div 333

355016036 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 378

355016037 SAFEENA BANOO 1st Div 302

355016038 ASHYA BANOO 1st Div 346

355016039 TAHINA BANOO 1st Div 325

355016040 LAKSHMAN SINGH 1st Div 309

355016041 SANGEETA DEVI 1st Div 356

355016042 SAVITA DEVI Distinc 375

355016043 NASIR IQBAL BATT 2nd Div 289

355016044 BHOMIKA DEVI 1st Div 302

355016045 SHANU DEVI 1st Div 351

355016046 MUNAVIR IRSHAD Distinc 390

355016047 CHABEEL SINGH 1st Div 352

GHSS  Mallan Dessa550021

355017000 SANHIA BUTHYAL 1st Div 343

355017001 ANEEL SINGH Distinc 400

355017002 SHEMLA DEVI 1st Div 297

355017003 BABLU Failed

355017004 ROHIT BHANDRAL 2nd Div 263

GHSS Bhagwah Doda550057

355017005 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 351

355017006 AQIB ALI 1st Div 342

355017007 NEELAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 334

355017008 MENAKESHI DEVI 1st Div 358

355017009 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 306

355017010 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 296

355017011 ANKUSH SINGH 1st Div 328

355017012 NAKEEB AHMAD 1st Div 347

355017013 TOUFIQ AHMED 1st Div 320

355017014 SANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 293

355017015 FIYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 250

355017016 SAJAD AHMAD Reap ES

355017017 BICKY SINGH 2nd Div 292

355017018 DARSHANA DEVI 1st Div 360

355017019 SUMAN DEVI 1st Div 314

355017020 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 318

355017021 BABLOO SINGH 1st Div 306

355017022 MOZIM AHMED 1st Div 304

355017023 INSHA BANOO 1st Div 310

355017024 FATIMAH BANOO 1st Div 318

355017025 SAHEENA BANOO 1st Div 314

355017026 DHARM SINGH 1st Div 313

355017027 ALISA KOUSER 1st Div 319

355017028 UMAR HAFIZ 1st Div 312

355017029 HAZIQ MANZOOR Reap ES

355017030 KISHOR SINGH 2nd Div 271

355017031 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 297

355017032 TALIB HAFIZ Reap GN

355017033 DANISH AHMED 1st Div 313

355017034 SEERAT BANOO 1st Div 297

355017035 SANIA BANOO Reap ED

355017036 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 277

355017037 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 298

355017038 MENIKA DEVI 1st Div 311

355017039 PARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 304

355017040 VICKY SINGH Reap ED PO

355017041 SAHIL SINGH 2nd Div 286

355017042 SAHIYRA BANOO 2nd Div 291

355017043 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 327

355017044 NAYEEM AHMED Reap GN ES

355017045 CHANDRIKA DEVI 1st Div 305

355017046 MUDASSIR AHMED Reap GN ED

355017047 ANTRISH KUMAR Distinc 400

355017048 RANDEEP KUMAR Reap CH

355017049 KASHEES THAKUR Distinc 396

355017050 AJAY BIJYAL Distinc 371

355017051 MEHROUN Distinc 396

355017052 SUMAIRAH BANOO 1st Div 356

355017053 KRITIGYA DEVI Distinc 391

355017054 ARTI DEVI Distinc 423

355017055 NIKHAL SINGH 1st Div 355

355017056 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 352

355017057 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 356

355017058 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 323

355017059 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 305

355017060 UMAIRA BANOO 1st Div 365

355017061 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 320

355017062 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 258

355017063 MEENA DEVI 1st Div 348

355017064 ALIFA TABASSUM 1st Div 311

355017065 NUSRAT BANOO 2nd Div 265

355017066 KAJAL DEVI Reap BI

355017067 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 337

355017068 RABIA BANOO 1st Div 325

355017069 SHANAZ BANOO 1st Div 351

355017070 RUKAYA BANOO 1st Div 360

355017071 AQIB JAVEED 1st Div 333

355017072 IFHAM AHMED 1st Div 311

355017073 TOFIQ UMAR 1st Div 326

355017074 ADIL KHAN 1st Div 312

355017075 FAIZAN AHMED 2nd Div 284

355017076 ARIF RAJA 1st Div 308

355017077 RAHUL SINGH 1st Div 366

355017078 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 304
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355017079 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 322

355017080 INDU DEVI 1st Div 332

355017081 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 307

355017082 BURHAN AHMED 1st Div 312

355017083 MAHFUZA BANOO 1st Div 297

GHSS Dessa Doda550073

355017084 ARPANA DEVI Reap ED

355017085 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 292

355017086 BHUMIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 277

355017087 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 343

355017088 SHEETAL THAKUR 1st Div 354

355017089 SANEYA DEVI 2nd Div 273

355017090 BINI KUMAR 2nd Div 239

355017091 PARVINDER SINGH Reap PD

355017092 RANBIR SINGH Reap GN HY

355017093 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 253

355017094 TANISHA THAKUR 2nd Div 288

355017095 SUMIT SINGH Reap GN ED

355017096 AKRITI DEVI Reap GN ED

355017097 SUMIT SINGH Reap GN

355017098 BINDU THAKUR 2nd Div 293

355017099 SIMRAN THAKUR Reap GN

355017100 MALVIKA SINGH 1st Div 306

355017101 CHANDER MUKHI 1st Div 329

355017102 BABLI DEVI Reap GN

355017103 RANGEEL SINGH 2nd Div 281

355017104 KHADIJA BANOO Reap GN

355017105 VISHAPDEEP SINGH 1st Div 332

355017106 MANISHTA DEVI Reap GN CH

355017107 SALMAN ABASS Reap GN PH BI

355017108 NISHA DEVI Reap GN BI

355017109 IDREES AHMED 2nd Div 246

355017110 SIMRAN THAKUR Reap GN BI

355017111 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 293

355017112 GANESH SINGH Reap GN

355017113 GOPAL SINGH 1st Div 314

355017114 SHISHUPAL SINGH 1st Div 316

355017115 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 279

355017116 ROHIT SINGH 2nd Div 289

355017117 PAMMY SINGH 2nd Div 292

355017118 RAHILA BANOO 1st Div 297

355017119 ADRESS AHMED 2nd Div 284

355017120 RATESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 337

355017121 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 327

355017122 SONIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 263

GHSS Bharath Doda550058

355018000 JASARAT AHMED 1st Div 295

355018001 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

355018002 SUFERA BANOO 2nd Div 294

355018003 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 320

355018004 HEENA BANOO Reap UD PO

355018005 ABU SUFYAN Reap GN UD PD

355018006 ASIA BANOO 1st Div 344

355018007 SAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 336

355018008 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 308

355018009 SABINA BANOO 2nd Div 282

355018010 MANASIR HAFIZ Reap CH BI

355018011 IRAM BANOO 2nd Div 269

355018012 ZUNERAH BANOO 1st Div 331

355018013 AFSHANA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355018014 RUKHSANA BANOO 2nd Div 294

355018015 ATHAR BASHIR 1st Div 360

355018016 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 299

355018017 AAFIA BANOO Reap CH BI

355018018 ASIF AHMED 2nd Div 270

355018019 TAZEEM AHMED Reap PH CH

355018020 AKAIB AHMED 2nd Div 272

355018021 DIL NAWAZ AHMED Reap GN CH

355018022 ASIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 273

355018023 NOWREENA BANOO 1st Div 306

355018024 SUMIYA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

355018025 IFROZA BANOO 1st Div 301

355018026 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 311

355018027 AZHRA PARVEEN 2nd Div 278

355018028 REYA BANOO 2nd Div 291

355018029 IFAT BANOO 2nd Div 291

355018030 NEERU DEVI Reap CH

355018031 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 312

355018032 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 288

355018033 SONAL DEVI 1st Div 335

355018034 SUMIA BANOO 1st Div 321

355018035 SAYLA BANOO 1st Div 324

355018036 SADEEFA BANOO 2nd Div 272

355018037 TAIBA AKHTER 2nd Div 267

355018038 LALTA DEVI Reap PH BI

355018039 POOJA DEVI Reap CH BI

355018040 NAFEES NISAR 2nd Div 285

355018041 FAIZ FAROOQ 2nd Div 294

355018042 SHAFIA BANOO 1st Div 301

355018043 RABIA BANOO Reap CH

355018044 DEEDWAR ARA Reap PH

355018045 ATYA BANOO 2nd Div 278

355018046 TOUSEEF AHMED 2nd Div 287

355018047 MAROOFA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

355018048 IDREES AHMED 1st Div 295

GHSS Topneel Doda550060

355019000 DALJEET SINGH 1st Div 307

355019001 LIAQAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 316

355019002 MANZOOR AHMED Reap ES

355019003 MANZOOR AHMED 2nd Div 289

355019004 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 317

355019005 MEEM RAJ 2nd Div 256

355019006 MAQSOOD AHMED Failed

355019007 MANZOOR AHMED 2nd Div 283

355019008 MAQSOOD AHMED 1st Div 315

355019009 SUNEEL KUMAR 1st Div 317

355019010 SHOKAT ALI Reap GN

355019011 SAKEEB AHMED 2nd Div 269

355019012 PANCHAM SINGH Distinc 406

355019013 UMAR GUL 1st Div 315

355019014 YASSAR AHMED 2nd Div 291

355019015 HEENA BANO Distinc 382

355019016 MANESHA DEVI Distinc 390

355019017 NAZIA BANOO 1st Div 315

355019018 NAGEENA BANOO 2nd Div 268

355019019 RUQIYA BANOO 1st Div 328

355019020 RAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 273

355019021 SANTOSHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

355019022 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 300

355019023 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 336

355019024 AQUIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 321

355019025 ARJIND KUMAR 2nd Div 289

355019026 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 342

355019027 CHANDER DEEP Distinc 414

355019028 FARDOUS AHMED 2nd Div 281

355019029 FIRDOUS AHMED 2nd Div 279

355019030 HOSHIAR SINGH 1st Div 319

355019031 IRTAZA AHMED 1st Div 344

355019032 MOHD MASEE 2nd Div 285
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355019033 MOHD RAFI WANI 1st Div 300

355019034 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 354

355019035 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 321

355019036 MAQSOOD AHMED 1st Div 316

355019037 MOHD SHAFQAT 1st Div 316

355019038 MOHD SHAIB UD DIN Reap CH BI

355019039 MOHD YASEEN BATT1st Div 331

355019040 MUDDASIR AMIN Reap CH BI

355019041 MUZZAFER HUSSAIN1st Div 351

355019042 REYIAZ AHMED 1st Div 316

355019043 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 338

355019044 SAJID AHMED 1st Div 336

355019045 SANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 256

355019046 SHAFQUAT AHMED 1st Div 333

355019047 SHAZAD IQBAL 1st Div 343

355019048 SHAMEEM AHMED 1st Div 309

355019049 SHAZEEB SHAMAS Reap PH CH

355019050 SUMAN KUMAR 1st Div 324

355019051 SUNEEL KUMAR 1st Div 333

355019052 TAHIR AHMED KHAN 1st Div 330

355019053 TAYYAB AHMED 1st Div 362

355019054 VIJAY SINGH 1st Div 304

355019055 WASEEM AKRAM 2nd Div 292

355019056 YASEEN AHMED 1st Div 321

355019057 ASMA TAHIRA Distinc 436

355019058 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 316

355019059 AFIA BANOO 2nd Div 257

355019060 AFIA BANOO Distinc 376

355019061 DISHA DEVI Distinc 423

355019062 DISHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

355019063 HALEEMA BANOO 1st Div 295

355019064 HEENA TABASSUM 1st Div 369

355019065 IQRA TABASSUM 1st Div 342

355019066 ISHRAT TABASSUM 1st Div 355

355019067 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 316

355019068 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 359

355019069 MAHFOOZA KOUSER1st Div 317

355019070 ANU DEVI Reap BI

355019071 NAHIDHA BANOO 1st Div 307

355019072 NAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 283

355019073 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 335

355019074 RAKIYA BANOO 1st Div 322

355019075 RITKA DEVI 1st Div 303

355019076 RAHEELA TABASUM 2nd Div 281

355019077 RAFIA BANOO 1st Div 297

355019078 SHAHANSHAH Distinc 444

355019079 SHIVWANI DEVI 1st Div 298

355019080 SAIDA KOUSER 1st Div 324

355019081 SHEWANI DEVI 2nd Div 284

355019082 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 265

355019083 SHAZIA BANOO Reap BI

355019084 SHAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 281

355019085 SAYMA BANOO 2nd Div 283

355019086 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 275

355019087 SHAFIA KOUSER Reap BI

355019088 SAHIRAH BANOO 1st Div 364

355019089 SACHINA DEVI Distinc 396

355019090 TAHIRA BANO 1st Div 368

355019091 ZAMROODAH 2nd Div 269

355019092 RIPNA DEVI 1st Div 352

GHSS Chiralla Doda550064

355020000 SAHIL KHAN 1st Div 295

355020001 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 316

355020002 MOONIKA DEVI 1st Div 301

355020003 MOHD ASIF KHAN 2nd Div 285

355020004 AQIB AHMED Reap ED

355020005 SAMAIRA BANOO 1st Div 297

355020006 MUTEEB NAWAZ 1st Div 322

355020007 ABU TARIB MALIK 1st Div 314

355020008 ASMA BANOO 1st Div 306

355020009 MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN Reap ED PO

355020010 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 341

355020011 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 286

355020012 MOHD SHABAN 1st Div 297

355020013 KAMALDEEP Reap ED PO

355020014 NEHA DEVI 2nd Div 265

355020015 ANKUTTU DEVI 1st Div 306

355020016 SADIYA BANOO 2nd Div 274

355020017 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 363

355020018 SUMIT SINGH Reap ED

355020019 JANVEE DEVI 2nd Div 269

355020020 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 257

355020021 AZAR AHMED Reap ED PO

355020022 INSHA BANOO 1st Div 299

355020023 SHAZIA BANOO Reap BI

355020024 SHELPA DEVI 1st Div 322

355020025 NOBIA BANOO 1st Div 320

355020026 SUNABAR BANOO Distinc 375

355020027 FOZIA BANOO 1st Div 305

355020028 MURTAZA ALI 2nd Div 293

355020029 INSHA BANOO Distinc 382

355020030 INSHA BANOO Distinc 428

355020031 SUMERA BANOO 1st Div 335

355020032 ESHA DEVI 1st Div 299

355020033 ADNAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 309

355020034 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 336

355020035 SHITAL DEVI Reap CH BI

355020036 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 341

355020037 MUBEENA BANOO Reap CH BI

355020038 RUMANA BANOO 1st Div 338

355020039 ATISH MANHAS Distinc 377

355020040 ANKITA DEVI Reap CH BI

355020041 AQIB HUSSAIN Reap BI

355020042 SUDHIYA SHARMA 1st Div 309

355020043 BABLI DEVI Reap CH BI

355020044 DIVYA DEVI Reap CH

355020045 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 292

355020046 MAMTA KOTWAL Reap CH BI

355020047 VISHAL KOTWAL Reap CH BI

355020048 KARAN SINGH 2nd Div 293

355020049 ISRAR ANJUM Reap PH CH BI

355020050 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 329

355020051 ARZOO AKHTER 1st Div 301

355020052 SUJAL KUMAR Reap BI

355020053 KIRTAN KUMAR 1st Div 321

355020054 ARSHI DEVI 1st Div 301

355020055 BADAL SINGH 1st Div 304

355020056 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 343

355020057 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 322

355020058 MINEL SHARMA 1st Div 329

355020059 AMISHA DEVI 1st Div 332

355020060 NITISH SINGH 1st Div 334

355020061 AKASHAY KUMAR 1st Div 325

355020062 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 324

355020063 NAZIA BANOO Reap PH BI

355020064 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap CH BI

355020065 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap CH BI

355020066 IQAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

355020067 UMAER AHMED 1st Div 327

355020068 RAHUL SHARMA Reap CH BI

355020069 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 323

355020070 PAYAL DEVI Reap BI

355020071 DEEPAK SINGH 2nd Div 255
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355020072 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 295

355020073 DEVYA BHARTI 1st Div 308

355020074 TINA DEVI 1st Div 322

355020075 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 285

355020076 BANDU DEVI 2nd Div 272

355020077 SIMU DEVI 2nd Div 293

355020078 SENHA DEVI 1st Div 317

355020079 DIYA DEVI 1st Div 298

355020080 PAYAL DEVI 2nd Div 264

355020081 SANJAY KUMAR Reap PH BI

355020082 IMRA BANOO 2nd Div 293

355020083 SANDHYA DEVI 2nd Div 284

355020084 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 305

355020085 NETISH KUMAR 2nd Div 250

355020086 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 302

355020087 SAHIL KUMAR 2nd Div 289

355020088 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 276

355020089 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 269

355020090 PIYUSH KUMAR Distinc 413

355020091 NITISH KUMAR 1st Div 330

355020092 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 365

355020093 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 325

355020094 RUKSANA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355020095 HAMZA TARIQ 2nd Div 272

355020096 SAMEER AHMED 2nd Div 286

355020097 PRIYA MANHAS 1st Div 332

355020098 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 293

355020099 NIKHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

GHSS Goha Doda550067

355021000 MONIKA DEVI Reap EO ED PO PD

355021001 MURTEZA HAFIZ 1st Div 307

355021002 ADIL QAYUM 1st Div 338

355021003 YASIR ALI 1st Div 314

355021004 TOFEK MUDASSIR 1st Div 362

355021005 IRFAN AHMED Reap ED PD

355021006 IMRAN AHMED Reap ED PD

355021007 SATISH PARIHAR Reap ED

355021008 ARPI SINGH Reap UD ED PD

355021009 JAKAS KUMAR Reap ED PD

355021010 NITO DEVI Reap EO ED

355021011 SONEKA DEVI Reap ED

355021012 BIKMA DEVI 2nd Div 269

355021013 SIMPLE DEVI Reap ED

355021014 MAANTA DEVI 2nd Div 275

355021015 SUMNA DEVI Reap ED

355021016 TANSEEMA KOUSAR 1st Div 300

355021017 ZAFIA AWAL Reap ED

355021018 SHABINA AKHTER Reap ED

355021019 SARESH DEVI Reap ED PD

355021020 SONIKA DEVI Reap UD ED PD

355021021 AQLEEMA SAHEERA Reap ED

355021022 HEENA BANO Reap ED

355021023 SIMPLE DEVI Reap ED PD

355021024 ANCHAL DEVI Reap ED PD

355021025 NEJU DEVI Reap ED PD

355021026 ATUFA ANJUM Failed

355021027 RABIA KOUSAR Reap ED PO PD

355021028 TOFIA REYAZ Reap GN ED PO PD

355021029 MANEET KUMAR Reap UD ED

355021030 UKESH KUMAR Reap ED

355021031 RISHI KUMAR Distinc 409

355021032 JUNAID SHAFIQ Distinc 430

355021033 SHAMEEM AHMED Distinc 419

355021034 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 339

355021035 ADIL IQBAL 1st Div 349

355021036 MUDASIR AHMED 1st Div 310

355021037 ZAHID IQBAL Reap CH

355021038 AMIT KUMAR Reap CH BI

355021039 RASHID IQBAL Distinc 422

355021040 SHAJOHAN IQBAL Distinc 370

355021041 ARIF HAFEEZ Distinc 466

355021042 SMITH THAKUR Distinc 380

355021043 RAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 310

355021044 FIRDOUS AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355021045 SAHIL DHAR 2nd Div 290

355021046 TANSEER AHMED 1st Div 296

355021047 REHAN NAWAZ 2nd Div 260

355021048 MUDASIR AHMED 1st Div 326

355021049 SOBAN ABBAS Distinc 428

355021050 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 311

355021051 MUBASHER AHMED Reap PH CH

355021052 ZEESHAN 1st Div 348

355021053 BHAWNA DEVI 2nd Div 289

355021054 NAVID UL HASSAN 1st Div 344

355021055 SUMMIYA TASLEEM Reap PH CH BI

355021056 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 339

355021057 JAMEELA KOUSAR Reap CH BI

355021058 NADEEM AHMED Reap PH CH

355021059 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap CH BI

355021060 ASIMA KOUSER 1st Div 316

355021061 PARTAP SINGH 2nd Div 294

355021062 ARIF REYAZ Reap CH BI PD

355021063 NASIR KHURSHEED Reap PH CH PD

355021064 SUJAL KATOCH 2nd Div 263

355021065 AAFIA KOUSER Reap PH CH

355021066 AMITH KUMAR 1st Div 347

355021067 TANSEEMA BANO Reap PH CH BI PD

355021068 GOWHAR ARSHAD Reap CH

355021069 SEHREEN JOHN 2nd Div 279

355021070 NADEEM AHMED 2nd Div 290

355021071 MAROOFA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355021072 SHAH ZAIB Reap PH CH

355021073 RAFYANA BANOO Reap GN CH BI PD

355021074 SHAMIM AHMED 1st Div 303

355021075 TANNU DEVI 2nd Div 291

355021076 TASLEEMA BANOO Reap CH BI PD

355021077 RIZWANA FAROOQ Reap PH CH BI

355021078 AMIR SHAHEEN 2nd Div 254

355021079 SAYMA BANOO Reap CH BI

355021080 RAFIA BANOO Reap CH

355021081 MUDASSER REHMANReap PH CH BI

355021082 IFRA BANO Reap CH BI

355021083 SUNEEL DASS Reap PH CH BI

355021084 SAPNA DEVI Reap CH BI

355021085 ASSIA ANJUM Reap CH BI

355021086 SHAZIA BANO 1st Div 342

355021087 NADIA FAROOQ Distinc 422

355021088 SANYA ANJUM Reap CH BI

355021089 FAMIDA BANO Reap CH

355021090 SUMAIRA ISHRAT Reap PH CH PD

355021091 TANSEEMA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

355021092 ASIA KOUSAR 1st Div 335

355021093 RAFIA ANJUM 1st Div 321

355021094 TANNU SHARMA 1st Div 355

355021095 AMINA BANO Distinc 371

355021096 RAHILA BANO Reap PH CH BI

355021097 ZUMER PARVEEN 2nd Div 274

355021098 ROZIA BANO Reap CH

355021099 FARIYA NAZIR Reap CH BI

355021100 SIQA BANO Reap CH

355021101 AKSHAY KUMAR Distinc 393

355021102 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 332

355021103 RABIYA BANO 1st Div 314
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355021104 SHAZIA BANO Reap CH

355021105 MAHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 324

355021106 AAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 320

355021107 ASMAT ANJAM 1st Div 319

355021108 RIFFAT FAROOQ 1st Div 333

355021109 AFREENA BANO 1st Div 302

355021110 ANNU DEVI Reap CH

355021111 SIKNA DEVI Reap CH BI

355021112 SAPNA DEVI Reap CH

355021113 MISBAH KOUSER Reap PH CH

355021114 ANISHA KATOCH Reap PH CH BI

355021115 TANIA BANO 2nd Div 255

355021116 AFIA KOUSER Reap PH CH

355021117 SHIWANI DEVI Reap CH BI PD

355021118 HARDESH KUMAR 1st Div 366

355021119 REZWAN AHMED 2nd Div 266

355021120 OMAR SHAHBAZ 1st Div 339

355021121 ASIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 326

355021122 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 313

355021123 MOHD IDREES Reap CH

355021124 TARUN KOTWAL Distinc 383

355021125 INSHA ISHTAQ Reap CH

355021126 SAIMA KOUSAR Reap CH BI

355021127 IFRAH IMTIAZ Reap PH CH

355021128 ASIYA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

355021129 MAROFA AJAZ Distinc 388

355021130 NASEEM AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355021131 ADIL FAROOQ 1st Div 303

355021132 AMIT RAJ Reap CH BI

355021133 AZHAR ALYAS Reap GN PH CH BI

355021134 MANIZA BANOO Reap CH

355021135 SHANAZA BANO Reap CH

355021136 ABIDA BANOO Reap CH BI

355021137 SHAFIA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

355021138 NEELAM KUMAR Reap CH BI

355021139 DANIA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

355021140 SONI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

GHSS Kastigarh Doda550069

355022000 RAKSHA DEVI Distinc 397

355022001 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 363

355022002 RADHIKA DEVI Distinc 374

355022003 IQEEBA BANOO 2nd Div 286

355022004 MUKHTYIAR AHMED Distinc 390

355022005 ARVIND SLATHIA Distinc 401

355022006 AMAN BHAGAT 1st Div 352

355022007 MAHROONA BANOO 2nd Div 271

355022008 REENA DEVI 2nd Div 282

355022009 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 300

355022010 WINKLE SINGH Distinc 373

355022011 ANISH SINGH Reap GN

355022012 BIPAN SINGH 2nd Div 263

355022013 NASSER HUSSAIN Reap UD EO

355022014 SAKEEB UMAR Reap EO

355022015 ANKESH KUMAR 1st Div 311

355022016 SAMAIRA BANOO Reap GN EO

355022017 INSHA BANOO 2nd Div 283

355022018 ASHOK KUMAR 2nd Div 283

355022019 TAHYAR JAMEEL Reap EO

355022020 MITHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 284

355022021 DEEPAK KUMAR 2nd Div 277

355022022 ADIBA FATIMA Distinc 451

355022023 MEHREENA Distinc 454

355022024 YASMEENA BANOO Distinc 453

355022025 TAHMEENA Distinc 421

355022026 LIVIZA SHEHNAZ 1st Div 360

355022027 HAFSA QADOS Distinc 379

355022028 SUMIYA BANOO 1st Div 310

355022029 SANDHIA DEVI Distinc 405

355022030 GAITRY DEVI Distinc 401

355022031 SHILPA DEVI Distinc 397

355022032 KAJOL DEVI 1st Div 351

355022033 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 354

355022034 SAIRESHA BANOO 1st Div 343

355022035 PALVI BHAU Reap CH BI

355022036 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 328

355022037 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 313

355022038 SADIA KHURSHEED Distinc 432

355022039 MAHROONA Distinc 386

355022040 AISHA BATOOL 1st Div 346

355022041 SAMEHRA BANOO 1st Div 358

355022042 MEHVISH SAYEED Distinc 381

355022043 ROZIA BANOO 1st Div 361

355022044 AYSHA KOUSER 1st Div 354

355022045 MOZMA TARIQ 1st Div 348

355022046 SAFEENA BANOO 2nd Div 293

355022047 RUKHSANA BANOO 1st Div 321

355022048 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 291

355022049 OSAMA FAROOQ Distinc 429

355022050 PARDEEP KUMAR Distinc 429

355022051 IDREES ALI Distinc 386

355022052 ADESHWER KUMAR Distinc 394

355022053 ASIF HUSSAIN Distinc 389

355022054 ZUBAIR AHMED 1st Div 369

355022055 FAZIL SHOKET 1st Div 333

355022056 UMAR HAFIZ Distinc 372

355022057 ANZIL AHMED 1st Div 323

355022058 VEKESH KUMAR 1st Div 334

355022059 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 334

355022060 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 308

355022061 ZAHEER AHMED 1st Div 315

355022062 MANOJ SHARMA 1st Div 344

355022063 VIKASH MANHAS 1st Div 322

355022064 IMRAN AHMED 1st Div 331

355022065 HARJEET SINGH 1st Div 310

355022066 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 283

355022067 KIRANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 362

355022068 ARVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 344

355022069 HASEEB KHAN 1st Div 344

355022070 NAZIM KHURSHIED Reap PH CH BI

355022071 ASHVINDER KUMAR Distinc 426

355022072 YASIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 351

355022073 ZEESHAN AHMED 1st Div 301

355022074 AYUSH SINGH Distinc 411

355022075 RITIKA MANHAS Distinc 378

355022076 SRIYA KUMARI Reap GN CH BI

355022077 SWARNA DEVI 1st Div 305

355022078 SOLANI DEVI Reap BI

355022079 NISHU DEVI Reap BI

355022080 AKHILA BANOO 2nd Div 283

355022081 IFRA BANO Distinc 372

355022082 SHAZIA BANOO 1st Div 310

355022083 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 293

355022084 RAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 289

355022085 ASIA BANO Reap CH

355022086 ZAMRUDA BANO 1st Div 302

355022087 USHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355022088 MEVISH ARA Distinc 397

355022089 SHAREBA KOUSAR 1st Div 302

355022090 SUMAIRA BANOO Reap CH

355022091 SHABEENA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355022092 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 316

355022093 PAYAL DEVI Reap CH BI

355022094 REKHA DEVI Reap PH CH
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355022095 ATIA BANOO 1st Div 318

355022096 AMINA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355022097 MUZAMIL AHMED 1st Div 303

355022098 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 305

355022099 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 332

355022100 PAWAN KUMAR Reap CH

355022101 ANKIT KUMAR 2nd Div 291

355022102 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 323

355022103 VIJAY KUMAR Reap CH BI

355022104 SAIL SHARMA 2nd Div 288

355022105 AMIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

355022106 SHAHNAWAZ Reap CH

355022107 AFTAB AHMED 2nd Div 293

355022108 SEMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 287

355022109 RUQUAYA BANOO 1st Div 303

355022110 SAJID IQBAL Reap CH

355022111 NAILA FAREED Reap GN PH CH BI

355022112 SAMIKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355022113 DEEPIKA BHAGAT 1st Div 319

355022114 TASLEEMA BANOO Reap CH BI

355022115 PAYAL CHIB 1st Div 337

355022116 NEENU DEVI 1st Div 315

355022117 SHILPA DEVI 2nd Div 278

355022118 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 303

355022119 RIYA DEVI Distinc 371

355022120 SANIA MANZOOR 1st Div 342

355022121 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 295

355022122 ANJNA DEVI 1st Div 301

355022123 MASOOD AHMED 2nd Div 293

355022124 NOVREENA BANOO 1st Div 304

355022125 TARLOOQ SINGH 1st Div 309

355022126 ZEENAB BANOO Reap EO

GHSS Gundna Doda550071

355023000 ROHIT SHARMA Reap GG

355023001 MOHD SALMAN Reap ED

355023002 YASIR RASHIED Reap ED

355023003 MOHD ASIF Reap ED

355023004 MEHRAAN RASHID Reap ED

355023005 ROZIA KOUSAR Distinc 396

355023006 ARIF MANZOOR Reap GG

355023007 NAHIDA BANOO Reap GG

355023008 SIAMA TABASUM 2nd Div 284

355023009 NAZIA BANOO Distinc 399

355023010 ISHRAT BANOO Reap ED

355023011 RADIKA DEVI Distinc 382

355023012 ANAMIKA DEVI 1st Div 315

355023013 SOBIA TABASSUM Distinc 382

355023014 ARJUN SINGH Reap HN EO ED

355023015 PRIYA DEVI Failed

355023016 YAWER SLEEM Reap GN ED

355023017 SALAMAN RASHID Distinc 388

355023018 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 324

355023019 SANDEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 289

355023020 SHAFYA BANOO Reap UD GG

355023021 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 343

355023022 ANISSA ISHTIAQ 1st Div 328

355023023 SHAZIA BANOO Distinc 407

355023024 INSHA TABASSUM 1st Div 319

355023025 GULNAZ BANOO Distinc 407

355023026 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 330

355023027 RAZIA BANOO 1st Div 332

355023028 SANOBAR 1st Div 369

355023029 TAZIMA BANOO 1st Div 307

355023030 RUKAYA BANOO 1st Div 317

355023031 TANVEE SHARMA Distinc 383

355023032 SALOCHNA DEVI 1st Div 319

355023033 MAHEENA 2nd Div 285

355023034 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 354

355023035 PUNAM SHARMA 1st Div 325

355023036 SHAZIA BANOO Reap CH

355023037 TAMANNA BANOO 1st Div 312

355023038 RAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 285

355023039 RUKHSANA BANOO 1st Div 310

355023040 SANGITA DEVI 1st Div 336

355023041 AFIA BANOO 1st Div 309

355023042 SIMPLA DEVI 2nd Div 294

355023043 SHUGUFTA BANOO 1st Div 324

355023044 SABIA BANOO 2nd Div 274

355023045 MEHVISHA 1st Div 359

355023046 MADIA BANOO 1st Div 315

355023047 ABIYA BANOO 1st Div 341

355023048 INSHA BANOO 1st Div 296

355023049 JUNAID SHAFI Distinc 436

355023050 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 292

355023051 INDERJEET SINGH 2nd Div 289

355023052 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 346

355023053 RAWEET PARIHAR 1st Div 354

355023054 BIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 347

355023055 MUBASHIR AHMED 1st Div 313

355023056 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 278

355023057 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 302

355023058 MUNEEB UR 1st Div 306

355023059 NASIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 285

355023060 MUZAMMIL SHAFI 1st Div 343

355023061 ASIF AHMED 1st Div 306

355023062 MOHD SADEEQ 2nd Div 272

355023063 THAMIED HUSSAIN 2nd Div 280

355023064 SUMAIR AHMED Reap PH

355023065 NAWAZ AHMED 1st Div 313

355023066 RIAZ AHMED 1st Div 336

355023067 IMTIAZ AHMED Reap CH

355023068 NAZIM YOUSUF Failed

355023069 TANVEER AHMED 1st Div 299

355023070 TARIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 333

355023071 SUHAIL AKRAM 2nd Div 292

355023072 SUSHEEL KUMAR Reap CH

355023073 MOHAMMAD Distinc 379

355023074 IRFAN AHMED Distinc 439

355023075 MUDASSIR FAROOQ 1st Div 318

355023076 YASIR SALEEM 1st Div 313

355023077 ASHWANI KUMAR 2nd Div 270

355023078 FIRDOOS AHMED 1st Div 320

355023079 ATHAR ALAM 1st Div 336

355023080 RAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

355023081 TANZEEL RIAZ Distinc 382

355023082 MUNAZIL AHMED Reap PH

355023083 HAZIK EHARAN 1st Div 348

355023084 MUSHAHID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 287

355023085 SUMIT SINGH 1st Div 326

355023086 SHAHBAZ AHMED 2nd Div 294

355023087 TOVHEED HAMID Distinc 373

355023088 MEHLIKA BANOO 1st Div 300

355023089 HUMIRA TABASSUM 2nd Div 275

355023090 IRFAT BANO 2nd Div 288

355023091 GEETU DEVI 2nd Div 280

355023092 ULFETA BANOO 1st Div 342

355023093 ROOHI NAZ 1st Div 303

355023094 RUQSANA BANOO 1st Div 315

355023095 NAZIA BANOO Reap PH CH

355023096 SANYA DEVI 2nd Div 275

355023097 SONAL SHARMA 1st Div 299

355023098 SANJNA DEVI 2nd Div 288

355023099 SOHAN SINGH Reap CH



( 7 )

355023100 INAM UL HAQ Reap CH

355023101 MITHAN SHARMA 1st Div 319

355023102 TAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 298

355023103 SHABNUM BANOO 1st Div 328

355023104 RUQAYA BANOO Reap CH

355023105 NASIR LATIEF 2nd Div 287

355023106 ZEE SHAN AMIN 1st Div 309

355023107 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI CS

355023108 MONIKA DEVI Reap CH BI

355023109 ANESH KUMAR Reap CH

GHSS Halaran Doda550070

355024000 SIMRAN DEVI Distinc 401

355024001 SHETAL PARIHAR 1st Div 321

355024002 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 336

355024003 SHAH JAHAN Reap EO GG PO

355024004 SHILPA DEVI Reap GG

355024005 MOHIT SINGH 2nd Div 282

355024006 IRM SABA Reap GG

355024007 IRAM SABA Reap GG

355024008 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 363

355024009 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 305

355024010 SAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 255

355024011 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 336

355024012 HAROON AHMED 1st Div 319

355024013 FARHAN SHABIR 1st Div 305

355024014 MOHD SOHAIL 1st Div 359

355024015 MOHD ISHRAT 1st Div 310

355024016 SABIYA TABASUM 2nd Div 276

355024017 SUJAL KANT 2nd Div 285

355024018 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 295

355024019 IFRA AKHTER 2nd Div 260

355024020 HADIA AKHTER 1st Div 298

355024021 SUHAIL AHMED 2nd Div 272

355024022 SALMAN BUTT 2nd Div 255

355024023 MOHD AQIL 2nd Div 254

355024024 RAKAYA BANOO 2nd Div 261

GHSS Malanoo Doda550072

355024025 ASIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

355024026 MOHD UMAR 1st Div 326

355024027 AKHTER NISSAR 1st Div 320

355024028 BAYEED AHMED 2nd Div 250

355024029 MOHD ASIF 3rd Div 230

355024030 RAQEEDA TANVEER 1st Div 355

355024031 MUDASSAR AHMED 2nd Div 266

355024032 MEMOONA BANOO 1st Div 312

355024033 RUBEENA BANOO 2nd Div 267

355024034 MUBINA BANOO 1st Div 307

355024035 SHAFIA BANOO 1st Div 334

355024036 MOONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 287

355024037 ANSHIKA MANHAS 1st Div 307

355024038 SNOWBER BANOO 2nd Div 261

355024039 RUBINA BANOO Reap CH BI

355024040 SABIA BANOO 2nd Div 281

355024041 NAZRANA SHOKET 2nd Div 272

355024042 IQRA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355024043 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 292

355024044 JAMEELA BANOO 2nd Div 265

355024045 AQIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

355024046 ADIL HUSSAIN Distinc 389

355024047 MOHD HAROON 1st Div 369

355024048 SAHEEL AHMED 1st Div 323

355024049 NASEER JAFFER 1st Div 339

355024050 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 332

355024051 MOHD AQIB 2nd Div 264

355024052 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 277

355024053 SHARAFAT MALIK 1st Div 359

355024054 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 339

355024055 MAJID AHMED 1st Div 311

355024056 DANISH IMTIYAZ 2nd Div 286

355024057 SHARAFAT 1st Div 315

355024058 GULSHAN AHMED 2nd Div 248

355024059 SHAZIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355024060 SHABINA BANOO 2nd Div 265

355024061 SUMARA BANOO 2nd Div 254

355024062 SABRINA BANOO 2nd Div 291

355024063 ULFAT ANJUM 1st Div 304

355024064 SHEEFA BANOO 2nd Div 238

355024065 RUBIA BANOO Reap BI

355024066 SONIA ANJUM Reap PH PD

355024067 RAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 268

355024068 SHEHZULLAH Reap PH BI

355024069 MOHD YAQOOB 2nd Div 278

355024070 AFRINA BANOO 2nd Div 272

355024071 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 285

355024072 ASHA DEVI 2nd Div 289

355024073 AAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 265

355024074 ROBIA BANOO 1st Div 295

355024075 NOBIA BANOO 2nd Div 283

355024076 SABIA BANOO 2nd Div 269

355024077 RASHID AHMED 2nd Div 279

355024078 KAJAL DEVI Reap BI PD

GHSS Behota550075

355025000 NASSER QAYOOM Distinc 377

355025001 SHAHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 362

355025002 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

355025003 MUBASHIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 292

355025004 ADREES AHMED 1st Div 317

355025005 TOUSIF AHMED Reap GN UD ED PD

355025006 IFTKHAR UL HAQ 2nd Div 266

355025007 PARVEEN KUMAR 2nd Div 264

355025008 ADIL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 251

355025009 ATIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

355025010 TOUFEEQ AHMED Reap UD ED PD

355025011 ANIL SHARMA 2nd Div 245

355025012 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 277

355025013 ABIDA KOUSER Reap ED PD

355025014 AFIYA BANOO Reap PD

355025015 AISHA BANOO Reap PD

355025016 PARMEENA DEVI 2nd Div 271

355025017 KASHI DEVI 1st Div 318

355025018 SHALLU DEVI 2nd Div 283

355025019 SAMREENA BANOO 2nd Div 248

355025020 FIRDOUS AHMED Failed

355025021 NADEEM AHMED 2nd Div 252

355025022 AADIL FAROOQ Distinc 374

355025023 ZEESHAN MEHBOOB1st Div 324

355025024 ISRAAR AHMED 1st Div 315

355025025 MUHAMMAD 1st Div 302

355025026 ATIF IQBAL 1st Div 297

355025027 MUBASHIR AHMED 1st Div 302

355025028 WASEEM JAFFER Reap PH

355025029 SHAHBAZ ANSARI 2nd Div 294

355025030 ABU SUFAIN 2nd Div 254

355025031 SHABIR RIAZ 2nd Div 286

355025032 MUNEEB AHMED Reap CH BI

355025033 SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 250

355025034 AQIB AHMED Reap PH CH

355025035 MOHD ADREES 1st Div 306

355025036 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

355025037 SANJAY KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI
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355025038 SEHRAN AHMED 2nd Div 257

355025039 RUTIK KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

355025040 MUBASHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

355025041 RUKSANA BANOO Distinc 425

355025042 MANEESHA DEVI Distinc 429

355025043 MISBAH SHAMOOL Distinc 386

355025044 ASMA SHEHNAZ 1st Div 322

355025045 NADIA KOUSER 1st Div 295

355025046 SHALLU DEVI 2nd Div 272

355025047 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH BI

355025048 ISMA YASMEEN 2nd Div 265

355025049 SAIMA KOUSER Reap PH CH ES

355025050 SHAFIA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI ES

355025051 FOZIA ANJUM Failed

355025052 AKILLA TABASUM 1st Div 296

355025053 ANJLI DEVI Reap CH BI

355025054 ANIKA TABASSAM Reap CH BI

355025055 SANIA AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

355025056 RAJINI DEVI 2nd Div 277

355025057 AMREENA BANOO Reap CH BI

355025058 ANJNA DEVI 1st Div 311

355025059 DIGSHA DEVI 2nd Div 284

355025060 SANJNA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355025061 PALVI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355025062 SALMA TABASSUM Reap CH BI

355025063 RIFTA ANJUM 2nd Div 273

355025064 RIFTA BANOO Reap CH BI

355025065 ASMA BANOO 2nd Div 284

355025066 MEHNAZA BANO 2nd Div 250

355025067 ASIA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

355025068 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 388

355025069 SABA ANAYET Distinc 378

355025070 TRANNAM RIAZ Distinc 405

355025071 AAFIA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH BI

355025072 SHAHID MEHBOOB 1st Div 328

355025073 MICHAEL KUMAR 2nd Div 277

355025074 FOZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 257

355025075 ATIFA KOUSER 2nd Div 243

355025076 ASIF AHMED WANI 2nd Div 257

355025077 MUDASSER AHMED Failed

GHSS Koti550076

355026000 SUFEENA BANOO 1st Div 338

355026001 SAKIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 316

355026002 ASIM ALI 1st Div 299

355026003 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 1st Div 300

355026004 NAZMA BANOO 2nd Div 293

355026005 SUMAYA BANOO 1st Div 326

355026006 SABIA BANOO 1st Div 317

355026007 MANEEB AHMED 1st Div 319

355026008 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 338

355026009 MOHD ARSLAN Reap MH

355026010 ASHIQ HUSSAIN Reap GG PO

355026011 SHAHZAN AHMAD Reap GG PO

355026012 AVIZA BANOO 1st Div 320

355026013 ANZER HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

355026014 ARFANIA BANOO 1st Div 332

355026015 TOUHID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 290

355026016 HARMEET SINGH 1st Div 327

355026017 MOHD ARIEF 2nd Div 285

355026018 ANU RADHA Distinc 427

355026019 SAVITA DEVI Reap CH

355026020 PRIYA DEVI Reap CH

355026021 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 334

355026022 FIZA BATOOL 1st Div 347

355026023 SAVITA DEVI Reap CH

355026024 RAVINA BANOO 1st Div 320

355026025 UMAIRA BANOO 2nd Div 277

355026026 ISHRATA BANOO 1st Div 307

355026027 NAZIMA BANOO 1st Div 317

355026028 SALMA BANOO Reap PH CH

355026029 MEHROONA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

355026030 TOUQEER ANAYAT Distinc 438

355026031 UZMA BANOO 1st Div 297

355026032 SACHIN SINGH Reap GN PH CH

355026033 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 325

355026034 MUZAMIL AHMED Reap CH

355026035 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 301

355026036 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 300

355026037 FIZA BANOO Reap PH CH

355026038 NYLA REZIMA Reap CH

355026039 SUMAYA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355026040 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 300

355026041 VIPAN SINGH Reap PH CH

355026042 SHABANA BANOO 1st Div 320

355026043 MENAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 313

355026044 UZMA BANOO 2nd Div 285

355026045 SAHIBA BANOO 2nd Div 289

355026046 ALVINA BANOO 1st Div 305

355026047 RAZIA BANOO Reap CH

355026048 SUMNA DEVI 1st Div 324

355026049 SONIKA DEVI Reap PH CH

355026050 DANISH HAFIZ Reap CH

355026051 MOHD SALMAN 1st Div 303

355026052 ALIA BANOO Reap PH CH

355026053 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap GN CH

355026054 BADAL SINGH 1st Div 313

355026055 AKESH SINGH Reap CH

355026056 TAHIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 285

355026057 MANOJ KUMAR Reap PH CH

355026058 SUSHIL SINGH Reap PH CH

355026059 AJAZ HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

355026060 OVAIS IMTIAZ Reap PH

355026061 NEERAJ SINGH Reap MH

355026062 AAMIR BASHIR 1st Div 295

GHSS Shadiwan550077

355027000 AMIT SHARMA Distinc 374

355027001 MUNEER AHMED 1st Div 321

355027002 SHABIR AHMED 1st Div 317

355027003 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 347

355027004 DEVASHISH KUMAR 1st Div 324

355027005 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 348

355027006 SABBAH ANAYAT Distinc 401

355027007 RINKU SHARMA 1st Div 354

355027008 ARCHINA DEVI 1st Div 359

355027009 SAMREENA BANOO Distinc 377

355027010 NIDDA BANOO Distinc 380

355027011 SHABNAM LATIEF 1st Div 357

355027012 SHOTI DEVI Distinc 371

355027013 SHABNAM BANOO Distinc 382

355027014 ALEENA BANOO 1st Div 343

355027015 SAIMA TABASSUM 1st Div 360

355027016 NIGHAT SHOKET 1st Div 303

355027017 PONAM DEVI 1st Div 363

355027018 SONAM SHARMA 1st Div 310

355027019 SUFEERA BANOO 1st Div 305

355027020 RIFTA BANOO 1st Div 354

355027021 SUMIYA BANOO 1st Div 318

355027022 SHAISTA BANOO 2nd Div 294

355027023 RUKIYA BANOO 1st Div 337

355027024 SHAVITA DEVI 1st Div 332

355027025 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 310
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355027026 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 346

355027027 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 348

355027028 MISSA BANOO 1st Div 326

355027029 AISHA TABASUM 2nd Div 287

355027030 PAYAL SHARMA Distinc 477

355027031 PRIYA DEVI Distinc 449

355027032 SUJAL SHARMA Distinc 387

355027033 DIMPLE SHARMA Distinc 404

355027034 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 368

355027035 MUBASHIR AKBAR 1st Div 353

355027036 VISHAL SHARMA Distinc 408

355027037 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 324

355027038 ARJUN BHAGAT 1st Div 296

355027039 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 286

355027040 SAQLAIN IMTIYAZ 1st Div 322

355027041 SAHIL NISAR 2nd Div 281

355027042 RAMIT KUMAR 1st Div 350

355027043 TAZEEM AHMED 1st Div 321

355027044 AMRESH KUMAR Reap CH

355027045 MOHD SHABAN 1st Div 337

355027046 GHULAM MUSTFA 1st Div 317

355027047 MOHD RAMZAN 1st Div 324

355027048 MUSHARAF 1st Div 364

355027049 DAWAR FARID 2nd Div 254

355027050 ATEEQULLAH 1st Div 307

355027051 SHABIR AHMED Reap PH CH

355027052 SAFDAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 313

355027053 PARVEZ AHMED 1st Div 329

GHSS Gurmul550079

355028000 VIRTA DEVI 2nd Div 243

355028001 SATYAM KUMAR 2nd Div 273

355028002 RIFTA AMIN Reap GN PO

355028003 AREYAL SHARMA Reap GN HY PO ES

355028004 ATIF FAROOQ DAR Reap CH ES

355028005 KULVEER SINGH Reap CH

355028006 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

355028007 MAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

355028008 MUDDASIR ALI Reap GN CH BI

355028009 KHALID HUSSAIN Reap PH

355028010 MOHD YASIR Reap PH CH

355028011 SAQIB LONE Reap GN CH BI

355028012 ANIL SINGH 2nd Div 255

355028013 MAMTA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355028014 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 334

355028015 TOSIB AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355028016 BABLU SINGH Reap PH CH BI ES

355028017 IFRRAT BANOO Reap PH BI

355028018 NASREENA BANOO Reap PH CH

355028019 SAQUIB HUSSAIN Reap CH BI ES

355028020 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap PH CH

355028021 RAFIA BANOO Reap PH CH

355028022 MOHD ASIF JOHAN 2nd Div 289

355028023 SHAMILA BANOO Reap PH CH

355028024 ULFAT UN NISA Reap PH CH

355028025 MEHNAZA BANOO Reap GN PH BI ES

355028026 SANDYA DEVI Reap CH BI

355028027 SANIYA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI ES

355028028 KINTA DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

355028029 MANESHA DEVI Reap CH BI

355028030 SAHIL BASHARAT Reap CH BI

355028031 MEHVISH KOUSAR Reap PH CH

355028032 MAHANAZA BANOO Reap PH CH ES

355028033 ALEENA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355028034 ISHRITA BANOO Reap CH BI

355028035 RAZWANA BANOO Reap CH BI

355028036 NASREENA Reap PH CH BI

355028037 UMAR PARWAZ 1st Div 307

355028038 ARIF ALI Reap CH

355028039 ABRAR AHMED Reap PH CH

355028040 ABUZAR SHEIKH Reap GN PH CH BI

355028041 NEENU DEVI 2nd Div 253

355028042 RUKIYA BANOO Reap PH BI

GHSS Trown550081

355029000 MEHROONA BANOO Reap ED

355029001 FIZA BANOO Reap ED

355029002 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 255

355029003 SHEETAL DEVI Reap GN ED

355029004 NAZIA BANOO Reap ED

355029005 MAJOBA BANOO Distinc 429

355029006 MANSI KOTWAL Distinc 390

355029007 MADHU BALA Reap GN ED

355029008 VEENKA DEVI 1st Div 310

355029009 KRITTIKA SHARMA 1st Div 335

355029010 KHUSHBU BANOO Reap ED PO

355029011 SUNALI DEVI Reap ED PO

355029012 RADHIKA SHARMA Distinc 379

355029013 ANCHAL DEVI Reap GN SO ED PO

355029014 REFTA KOUSAR Reap GN ED

355029015 MAHESHWAR 1st Div 317

355029016 RUKUM DIN Reap GN SO ED

355029017 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 241

355029018 SALMA BANOO Reap UD ED PO

355029019 TANVEER AHMED 1st Div 301

355029020 RAFI MANZOOR 2nd Div 237

355029021 WASIM AKRAM Reap ED PO

355029022 SHAHNAWAZ 2nd Div 269

355029023 MOHD ARFAN Reap UD ED

355029024 REYA BHARTI Reap ED

355029025 ROHINE DEVI Reap ED PO

355029026 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 275

355029027 KASHISH 2nd Div 286

355029028 SUNNY KUMAR 2nd Div 290

355029029 ANMOL ZADU Reap ED PO

355029030 ARIYAN KATOCH 1st Div 350

355029031 VISHAL KUMAR Reap ED

355029032 MINKAL KUMAR Reap ED PO

355029033 SUHANA BANOO 2nd Div 280

355029034 AFRINA BANOO Reap ED PO

355029035 MOHD SAHIL Reap ED PO

355029036 MEHVISH BANOO Reap ED PO

355029037 SALMA KOSAR Reap ED PO

355029038 ATISH JOHN Reap ED PO

355029039 AJAT KUMAR Reap ED PO

355029040 SANIA BANOO Reap ED

355029041 RASHID ALI Reap ED PO

355029042 ZEESHAN NIAZ Reap ED PO

355029043 MOHAMMED IMRAN Reap ED

355029044 IMRAN HUSSAIN Reap ED PO

355029045 JAFFAR HUSSAIN Reap GN ED PO

355029046 AKSHIT CHANDAIL 1st Div 297

355029047 LEENA JRALL 1st Div 304

355029048 PAYAL BHARTI 1st Div 327

355029049 SHITAL KIRAN Reap PH CH

355029050 NELAKSHI BHARTI 1st Div 296

355029051 SANYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355029052 RETIKA SHARMA 1st Div 360

355029053 IRAM IRSHAD 1st Div 301

355029054 MUDASSIR AHMED 1st Div 343

355029055 UMAR SHABIR 1st Div 350

355029056 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 274

355029057 PANKAJ KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI
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355029058 TABISH AHMED 2nd Div 260

355029059 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 303

355029060 UMAR YAQOOB 1st Div 326

355029061 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

355029062 KRISH Distinc 451

355029063 VICKY KUMAR Reap CH BI

355029064 SABYA BANOO Reap PH CH

355029065 VARINDER KUMAR 1st Div 339

355029066 MOHD REHAN 2nd Div 282

355029067 AFRINA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

355029068 ANISHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH

355029069 SUHEEL AHMED Reap GN CH

355029070 ADIT KUMAR 2nd Div 281

355029071 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 304

355029072 LAVISH SINGH 2nd Div 294

355029073 RAHILA BANOO Reap PH CH

355029074 AAMIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

355029075 RABIA BANOO 1st Div 347

355029076 SALMAN BUTT 1st Div 334

355029077 SHAFIA SHABIR 2nd Div 280

355029078 ANTRIKSH CHARAK 1st Div 296

355029079 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 309

355029080 TANNU SHARMA Reap CH

355029081 ARIES AHMED 2nd Div 283

355029082 SONU SINGH 2nd Div 292

355029083 BILAL AHMED Reap CH

355029084 SHAFIA BANOO Reap PH CH

355029085 SONIA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

355029086 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap CH

355029087 RITHIK KAKY Distinc 395

355029088 VINKEL KUMAR 1st Div 302

355029089 SORUB KUMAR 1st Div 309

355029090 ABID HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355029091 IQRA BANOO Reap PH CH

355029092 ARCHNA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

355029093 REHANA BANOO Reap GN PH CH

355029094 SUJAL SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

355029095 AKASH SINGH 2nd Div 283

GHSS Tanta550083

355030000 MOHD HAROON Distinc 407

355030001 AAQIB AHMED 1st Div 359

355030002 FURQAN AHMED 2nd Div 282

355030003 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 309

355030004 MUSARAT ALI Reap ED

355030005 KAMRAN AHMED 1st Div 297

355030006 AAQIB HUSSAIN Reap GN PO

355030007 IMTIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 338

355030008 AQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 346

355030009 SHAHZIA BANOO 1st Div 329

355030010 REHANA BANOO 2nd Div 256

355030011 ROMIA BANOO 2nd Div 278

355030012 GULSHAN BANOO 2nd Div 264

355030013 NAZISH NISSAR 1st Div 319

355030014 RABIA PARVEEN 1st Div 335

355030015 ZUHAIRUL ISLAM Distinc 428

355030016 IFRA BANOO 2nd Div 276

355030017 ARIF HUSSAIN Reap PO

355030018 NADEEM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 284

355030019 MAJID HUSSAIN Reap UD PO

355030020 ABRAR UL HAQ Reap PO ES

355030021 ATIF BASHIR 1st Div 361

355030022 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 334

355030023 MOMIN TARIQ 1st Div 337

355030024 ASIF ALI 1st Div 298

355030025 UMAR SOHAIL 2nd Div 271

355030026 TASKEEN AHMED Reap PH CH BI

355030027 WASEEM AKRAM 2nd Div 235

355030028 AAMIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355030029 ZAHIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 255

355030030 SALMAN NISHAT 1st Div 317

355030031 RUHAN HAIDER Distinc 417

355030032 SAJID TARIQ Reap PH

355030033 SHAHID SALEEM Reap PH CH BI

355030034 SANOBER GUL Distinc 423

355030035 RAHEENA BANOO 2nd Div 292

355030036 AALIZA BANOO Reap PH

355030037 MAROOFA BANOO Reap CH

355030038 AFIA BANOO 1st Div 304

355030039 IQRA BANOO Reap CH BI ES

355030040 KUNSRA BANOO 2nd Div 266

355030041 NAHIDA BANOO Reap BI ES

355030042 SAYIMA BANOO 2nd Div 253

355030043 RUKYA BANOO Reap PH CH

355030044 IFRA BANOO 2nd Div 253

355030045 SAIMA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

355030046 SUMIYA BANOO Reap PH CH ES

355030047 HUBSA BANOO 1st Div 332

355030048 RUKSANA BANOO 1st Div 353

355030049 RUQIA BANOO 2nd Div 272

355030050 ULFAT KOUSAR 1st Div 312

355030051 ISHRAT HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

355030052 IQRA BANOO Reap PH CH

GHSS Nandana550078

355031000 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 295

355031001 ATIF ASHRAF 1st Div 343

355031002 ALIYIA BANOO 1st Div 307

355031003 ALVINA KOUSAR 2nd Div 286

355031004 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

355031005 AMIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 328

355031006 ROHAN KUMAR Reap BI

355031007 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 281

355031008 MOHD AKRAM 2nd Div 273

355031009 NAZMA BANOO 1st Div 339

355031010 SEHRESH BANOO 1st Div 321

355031011 UMAN UL HAQ 1st Div 312

355031012 ARBAZ AHMED 1st Div 331

355031013 SABIA BANOO 1st Div 323

355031014 ADNAN JAVEED Failed

355031015 UMAR HAFEEZ 1st Div 297

355031016 SANYA BANOO 1st Div 329

355031017 HADIQA TABASUM 1st Div 333

355031018 AZRA BANOO 1st Div 341

355031019 WAHIDA BANOO 2nd Div 289

GHSS Jangalwar550084

355031020 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 427

355031021 FARHAT KOUSAR Distinc 443

355031022 LALLIT MANHAS Distinc 390

355031023 ANUSHA TABASSUM 1st Div 331

355031024 UZMA BANOO 1st Div 361

355031025 ARUBA ANJUM Distinc 452

355031026 NOOR UL AAIN Distinc 416

355031027 IFRAT JAMEEL 1st Div 320

355031028 MOHAMED YASEEN Distinc 399

355031029 WASIM AHMED 1st Div 314

355031030 SUNNY SINGH 1st Div 336

355031031 MUBEENA BANOO 1st Div 307

355031032 FARHANA BANOO 1st Div 298

355031033 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 347

355031034 SONU KUMAR 1st Div 300

355031035 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 298
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355031036 MOHD SAJAD Reap PD

355031037 VANSH GUPTA Distinc 386

355031038 ANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 363

355031039 ARJUN SHARMA 1st Div 309

355031040 MOHD SAMI 2nd Div 292

355031041 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 355

355031042 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 306

355031043 SHUBAM KUMAR 1st Div 340

355031044 MANEEZA KOUSAR Reap GN ED

355031045 RAJESH KUMAR 2nd Div 285

355031046 MONU SHAN Reap UD ED

355031047 ASHISH SHARMA 1st Div 311

355031048 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 326

355031049 ROHIT SHARMA 2nd Div 280

355031050 VINOD KUMAR Reap PD

355031051 VIKAS SINGH Distinc 436

355031052 PAKIZA BANOO 1st Div 326

355031053 NIKHAL KUMAR 1st Div 353

355031054 ASHWANI KUMAR 1st Div 355

355031055 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 349

355031056 SAHIBA BANOO Reap ED

355031057 AQUIB AHMED Reap ED PD

355031058 MUDDASIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

355031059 SUMESH SHARMA 1st Div 350

355031060 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

355031061 SHARUN KUMAR Reap GN UD ED

355031062 PINKU KUMAR Reap GN UD ED PO

355031063 ASEEMA KOUSAR Distinc 455

355031064 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 462

355031065 PALVI DEVI Distinc 454

355031066 VISHAL SINGH Distinc 442

355031067 SEERAT FATIMA Distinc 443

355031068 ANURAG KOTWAL Distinc 414

355031069 KIRAN 1st Div 366

355031070 SAJAN SHARMA 1st Div 322

355031071 ANIKET SHARMA Distinc 443

355031072 SYMA BANOO 1st Div 362

355031073 SAMEER ABASS 1st Div 355

355031074 IFTIYAZ MUMTAZ 1st Div 366

355031075 SOBIA BANOO 1st Div 334

355031076 RASHID LATIEF NAIK2nd Div 288

355031077 MUTAYIB RASOOL 2nd Div 268

355031078 SHEENAM BANOO 2nd Div 281

355031079 MAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 357

355031080 BHUMI NATH 1st Div 335

355031081 RANJEET SHARMA 1st Div 356

355031082 JATAN SHARMA 2nd Div 292

355031083 ATIF NISAR 1st Div 315

355031084 AAMIR SOHAIL 1st Div 338

355031085 LAWISH KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

355031086 MUNTAZIR SHAFI 2nd Div 281

355031087 NIKHAL SINGH 1st Div 321

355031088 IRMA BANOO 1st Div 317

355031089 AJAY KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

355031090 AFSANA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 332

355031091 TAIBAN ASHIQ BUTT Distinc 380

355031092 ROHIT MANHAS Reap BI PD

355031093 RAVI KUMAR 2nd Div 270

355031094 SAMEER RAJA 2nd Div 257

355031095 TENZEELA SHAMIM 2nd Div 288

355031096 SAYED BABER ALI 1st Div 358

355031097 RAMEEZ AHMED Distinc 380

355031098 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 378

355031099 FAIZAN SHAFI 2nd Div 292

355031100 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

355031101 MURTI DEVI 1st Div 342

355031102 FARDEEN TARIQ 1st Div 306

355031103 MEHRAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

355031104 AMRESH KUMAR 2nd Div 272

355031105 AMARJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 267

355031106 RICKEY KUMAR 1st Div 319

GHSS Sartengal Bhaderwah560016

356005000 RIDHI JAMWAL Distinc 482

356005001 TOQEER HUSSAIN Failed

356005002 MONIKA DEVI Reap GG

356005003 MAVIA TABASUM Reap GG

356005004 IRM BANOO 1st Div 365

356005005 RAWAL MANHAS Reap GN HY

356005006 RAMNEEK MANHAS Reap GN ED HY

356005007 MADEHA PARVEZ Distinc 392

356005008 TEHLEEL FATIMA Distinc 395

356005009 TEJIS KOTWAL 2nd Div 290

356005010 MUSAVIR RIAZ Reap GN GG PD

356005011 ZARKA UBAID 1st Div 309

356005012 DANISH NAIK Reap GG HY PO PD

356005013 MOHD WASIM BUTT Reap GG

356005014 AYESHA BANOO 1st Div 306

356005015 MOHD JAVID 2nd Div 282

356005016 ATTA MOHD Reap HY TU

356005017 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 267

356005018 RAHOUL KUMAR 1st Div 312

356005019 OHMAR 1st Div 331

356005020 AZMAT ASHRAF 2nd Div 285

356005021 UZRAT FATIMA Reap HY

356005022 SHAZEEB AHMED Reap ED HY PO

356005023 AMIR NISAR 1st Div 326

356005024 MEHAK RANI Distinc 420

356005025 MUSKAN BANO 1st Div 359

356005026 ASIA BANO Reap GG

356005027 SAFDER ALI Reap GG

356005028 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 346

356005029 ANJALI GOSWAMI 1st Div 326

356005030 SNOBER TABASUM Reap GG

356005031 RASHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 329

356005032 ANZAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 268

356005033 MEHRAN DAR Reap GG HY

356005034 UMAR HUSSAIN Failed

356005035 USMAN NAZIR Reap GN GG PO

356005036 IFRA BANOO Reap UD GG

356005037 SONALI DEVI Reap GG TU

356005038 AZMAT JAAN 1st Div 321

356005039 BASIT ALI 1st Div 353

356005040 RUBIA SHAHEEN Reap GG

356005041 IRSHAD AHMED Reap GG PO

356005042 FARZANA BANO Reap ED HY PD

356005043 ASMA BANO Failed

356005044 SHAWETA DEVI Reap HY PO PD

356005045 SONU KUMAR Reap GN HY PO TU

356005046 ARIF HUSSAIN Failed

356005047 SAHIL MUKHTYAR Reap GN GG HY PD

356005048 SANIA RAFIQ 2nd Div 280

356005049 MOHD SAJID 1st Div 317

356005050 ALMINA Distinc 396

356005051 FARHAN HAFIZ BUTT1st Div 351

356005052 SHADAB 1st Div 369

356005053 HAADI ABDULLAH Distinc 389

356005054 SADYA HADER 1st Div 326

356005055 VISHAL GOSWAMI Failed

356005056 AKASH GOSWAMI 1st Div 360

356005057 VIVEK PADHA 1st Div 363

356005058 BHARAT BHUSHAN 2nd Div 288

356005059 SHAIL KUMAR Distinc 372

356005060 ABHINOV SINGH Distinc 404
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356005061 ANIRUDH SINGH 1st Div 365

356005062 AKSHIT PADHA 1st Div 351

356005063 KAVI SINGH Reap BI

356005064 ZOYA AASHIQ Distinc 422

356005065 SALONI MANHAS Reap CH

356005066 SANJEEVANI 1st Div 317

356005067 SANIA BANO 1st Div 305

356005068 SIMRAN KATAL 1st Div 297

356005069 AVISH KUMAR Reap GN CH BI PD

356005070 MOHAMMAD ANAS 1st Div 299

356005071 TEJASVI MANHAS 1st Div 309

356005072 ARJUN BHAGAT 1st Div 352

356005073 SHUBAM 1st Div 345

356005074 YASH CHARAK 1st Div 328

356005075 SALONI SHARMA 1st Div 342

356005076 NEELAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 315

356005077 DISHA BHAGAT 1st Div 298

356005078 SAHIL WANI 2nd Div 275

356005079 SUJAL SHARMA Reap BI PD

356005080 RAMEEZ SAYED 1st Div 320

356005081 SUHEEB JAVEED 1st Div 300

356005082 ROHIT MANHAS Reap CH BI

356005083 SUJAL SINGH 2nd Div 279

356005084 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 332

356005085 ATIQA BANO 1st Div 313

356005086 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

356005087 SANIA BANO 2nd Div 269

356005088 SONALI DEVI 2nd Div 292

356005089 REHAN FAREED 1st Div 319

356005090 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 309

356005091 SHOAIB KHAN Reap PH CH BI

356005092 ARJUN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

356005093 SUMIT KUMAR Reap CH BI

356005094 VIKAS KUMAR Reap CH BI

356005095 MOHD ABID SHEIKH 2nd Div 284

356005096 ROKAYA CHOUDARYReap CH BI

356005097 ROHINI BANO Reap PH CH BI

356005098 SUSHAM DEEP Reap CH BI

356005099 MAHESHWAR SINGH Reap CH BI

356005100 KHALID SAMEER Reap PH CH BI

356005101 ZAIFA BANO Reap CH

356005102 VANSHIKA BHAGAT Reap CH BI

356005103 SUMIT KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

356005104 MANJEET SINGH Reap GN CH

356005105 NADIA BANO Reap PH BI

356005106 SALONI Reap CH

356005107 REHA DEVI Reap CH BI

356005108 SADIA BANO Reap CH BI

Atkhar Public High School Sartingal
Bhaderwah District Doda All streams

560031

356005109 SANYA DAR Distinc 478

356005110 NELOFAR Distinc 451

356005111 ALTAF HUSSAIN 1st Div 354

356005112 SAHIL WANI Distinc 372

356005113 PARVEEN KOUSAR Distinc 461

356005114 SIMRAN SHARMA 1st Div 338

356005115 RUPASHI DEVI 2nd Div 293

356005116 ULFAT BANO Reap CH BI

356005117 MISBHA SAYED 1st Div 351

356005118 SADAF BANO Distinc 403

356005119 MUNEZA ZAKIR 1st Div 355

356005120 AIYAN PERVAZ 1st Div 319

356005121 ADISHWAR PADHA Distinc 446

356005122 MEGHA PADHA Distinc 372

356005123 PALVI DEVI Distinc 394

356005124 SUJAL KATAL Distinc 385

356005125 SANEHA PADHA 1st Div 336

356005126 SARVESH SHARMA Distinc 374

356005127 JANVI DEVI Distinc 375

356005128 NITTIN SHARMA 1st Div 310

356005129 MINESHA DEVI Reap CH BI

GHSS Chinta Bhaderwah560014

356006000 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 296

356006001 GOLDY KUMAR Reap GN EO PD

356006002 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 319

356006003 UMAAN HUSSAIN 2nd Div 266

356006004 NAZIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 276

356006005 SONU SINGH 2nd Div 264

356006006 SURAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 275

356006007 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap GN ED PO PD

356006008 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 237

356006009 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 318

356006010 ABHAY PRATAP Reap ED PO

356006011 SHAKTI KUMAR Reap GN PD

356006012 AYUSH KOTWAL 2nd Div 271

356006013 ANAMIKA DEVI 1st Div 333

356006014 SHALOO DEVI 1st Div 351

356006015 RAGHUVEER SINGH Distinc 375

356006016 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 322

356006017 SIMRAN DEVI 2nd Div 291

356006018 SANIA MANHAS 1st Div 337

356006019 PRINCE KOTWAL 1st Div 367

356006020 REYA DEVI 2nd Div 294

356006021 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 339

356006022 DIYA KOTWAL 1st Div 317

356006023 VISHWAJEET Distinc 461

356006024 VANSH CHOUHAN 1st Div 361

356006025 SUJAL MANHAS 1st Div 362

356006026 KIRTEN SINGH 1st Div 351

356006027 PIVESH KUMAR Reap CH

356006028 KRISH KOTWAL 1st Div 307

356006029 ROHAN KUMAR Distinc 387

356006030 AVINASH SHARMA 2nd Div 277

356006031 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 352

356006032 MUSKAN BHAGAT 1st Div 319

356006033 MEHAK BAMHOTRA 1st Div 349

356006034 SHALNI Distinc 403

356006035 SIMRAN BANOO 2nd Div 291

356006036 SONIA BHAGAT Failed

356006037 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 324

356006038 RAKSHA KOTWAL 1st Div 299

356006039 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 351

356006040 GAGAN MANHAS 2nd Div 288

356006041 SUNEHA DIXIT Distinc 373

356006042 NUSRAT ARA Distinc 370

356006043 ARISHA RAFIQ 1st Div 311

356006044 PALLU DEVI Reap CH

356006045 SUJAL UTTAM 1st Div 300

356006046 ANMOL SHARMA 1st Div 319

356006047 SUNITA DEVI Reap CH

356006048 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 333

356006049 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 336

356006050 SUMIT SHARMA Distinc 392

356006051 KRISHIKA Distinc 433

356006052 YUGANK CHOUHAN Distinc 388

356006053 SHIZA NASIR Distinc 400

356006054 VANSH KOTWAL 1st Div 321

356006055 KASHISH SHARMA Distinc 383

356006056 PALVI Distinc 374

356006057 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 349

356006058 AYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 316

356006059 ADITYA SINGH 1st Div 325

356006060 ANJEET SINGH Reap PH CH
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356006061 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 324

356006062 ISHA DEVI Reap CH

GHSS Bhalara Bhaderwah560015

356007000 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap PO

356007001 DIKSHA DEVI Reap GN PO

356007002 MAMTA BHAGAT 1st Div 348

356007003 ANCHAL MANHAS Reap GN PO PD

356007004 RAKSHA DEVI Reap PO

356007005 KATAB HUSSAIN Reap GN PD

356007006 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 286

356007007 VISHAL MANHAS 1st Div 298

356007008 RAM PAUL 1st Div 307

356007009 LUCKY KUMAR 1st Div 349

356007010 ANKUSH BHAGAT Reap PO

356007011 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 307

356007012 SANIA KOTWAL Reap HN ED

356007013 SUJAL KOTWAL 1st Div 303

356007014 AYUSH KOTWAL 2nd Div 266

356007015 NIRMAL KUMAR 1st Div 295

356007016 ROHIT BANDRAL 1st Div 303

356007017 KARAN BHAGAT 2nd Div 276

356007018 SANYA KOTWAL 1st Div 320

356007019 SIMRIDHI SHARMA 1st Div 349

356007020 ANSH KUMAR 1st Div 303

356007021 ANSH PARIHAR 1st Div 321

356007022 AYUSH KUMAR 1st Div 311

356007023 SWAIM SINGH 2nd Div 276

356007024 NATISH KUMAR 2nd Div 266

356007025 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 298

356007026 MANEEK KUMAR 1st Div 326

356007027 REEKNA DEVI 1st Div 319

356007028 TULSI DEVI 1st Div 296

356007029 JYOTI BHAGAT 1st Div 307

356007030 PALVI SHARMA 1st Div 357

356007031 PARIYANSHU RAJ 1st Div 361

356007032 SIMRAN BHAGAT 1st Div 307

356007033 SNEHA CHARAK 1st Div 362

356007034 RIYA CHANDAIL Distinc 389

356007035 DEVANSHU BHAGAT 1st Div 342

356007036 PRINCE MANHAS 1st Div 305

356007037 KARTIK KUMAR 1st Div 313

356007038 SUJAL BANGOTRA Distinc 372

356007039 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 261

356007040 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 310

356007041 SUJAL KUMAR 1st Div 336

356007042 SUNNY MANHAS 1st Div 303

356007043 MANAKSHI SHARMA 1st Div 333

356007044 AMIT SHARMA 2nd Div 271

356007045 MOHIT SHARMA 1st Div 325

356007046 AKLESH CHOUHAN 2nd Div 272

356007047 MOHD MOMIN Distinc 386

356007048 PRIYA MANHAS 2nd Div 293

356007049 SONIA DEVI 1st Div 305

356007050 KAJAL BHAGAT 1st Div 296

356007051 MOHD KAYOUM 1st Div 316

356007052 TULSI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

356007053 HARISH KUMAR 2nd Div 260

GHSS Ghurakha560023

356008000 NIKHIL KUMAR 1st Div 346

356008001 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 300

356008002 VISHAL MANHAS Distinc 380

356008003 SACHIN KUMAR 1st Div 307

356008004 KARN PARIHAR 1st Div 308

356008005 PINKU KUMAR 1st Div 312

356008006 TABASSUM RIAZ Distinc 415

356008007 ANKIT KUMAR Distinc 403

356008008 MAMTA DEVI Distinc 398

356008009 SHURUTI KOTWAL Distinc 389

356008010 ISHA DEVI Distinc 397

356008011 SUJAL KOTWAL 1st Div 365

356008012 MOHD SUMEER 1st Div 335

356008013 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 355

356008014 PIUSH MANHAS 1st Div 331

356008015 MAHVISH BANOO 1st Div 348

356008016 PAIYAL DOGRA 1st Div 343

356008017 SNOBAR BANOO 1st Div 366

356008018 PRIKSHA DEVI Distinc 377

356008019 MURTI DEVI 1st Div 360

356008020 SIMRAN NISSAR 1st Div 350

356008021 AATUFA BANOO 1st Div 348

356008022 NICEER AHMED 2nd Div 287

356008023 SHILPA DEVI Reap PH ES

356008024 PINKU KUMAR 1st Div 358

356008025 NITESH KUMAR 1st Div 363

356008026 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 346

356008027 MOHD ISMAYAL Distinc 396

356008028 BRAHAN TARIQ 1st Div 326

356008029 MANISH KUMAR Reap PH

356008030 SHEETAL Distinc 388

356008031 GUDIYA RANI 1st Div 364

356008032 TOIYAD HUSSAIN 2nd Div 287

356008033 SUNNY KUMAR 1st Div 301

356008034 SANAM BANOO 2nd Div 282

356008035 SNEHA DEVI Reap PH

356008036 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 334

GHSSMalothi Bhaderwah560018

356009000 ALI SAIYAF Distinc 467

356009001 AZHAR MAHMOOD Distinc 436

356009002 AASIM AHMED SHAHDistinc 456

356009003 SAMEER RAJA 1st Div 343

356009004 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 264

356009005 KARANVEER SINGH 1st Div 328

356009006 MICHAEL THAKUR 2nd Div 273

356009007 JATIN SINGH 2nd Div 279

356009008 ADIL PERVAZ 1st Div 312

356009009 AMBIKA BABOURIA 2nd Div 276

356009010 SUNEHA DEVI 1st Div 340

356009011 SHARUTI DEVI 2nd Div 282

356009012 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 285

356009013 FAISAL AHMED 1st Div 318

356009014 VIKAS NATH 2nd Div 267

356009015 SOBIA BANOO 1st Div 343

356009016 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 364

356009017 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 361

356009018 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 345

356009019 ZAID BIN JHANGER 1st Div 341

356009020 ZEENAT PARVEEN Distinc 412

356009021 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap PH CH

356009022 HAZIK IRSHAD 1st Div 297

356009023 ADNAN YASIR Reap PH CH

356009024 SAHIBA BANOO Reap PH CH

356009025 SANIA KOUSER 1st Div 320

356009026 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 353

356009027 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 355

356009028 ISMAT KOUSER Distinc 491

356009029 DEEPIKA DEV 1st Div 366

356009030 SUMMAYA Reap PH

356009031 SANIA MUSHTAQ Reap PH

356009032 AREEBA JAAN Reap PH
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356009033 SUNAYA 1st Div 315

356009034 KHADEEJA Distinc 462

356009035 AKHIL KUMAR Reap PH

356009036 SUJAL MANHAS 1st Div 297

356009037 MOHD IMRAN Distinc 380

356009038 MANEET SHARMA 2nd Div 284

356009039 SHUBAM KUMAR Reap PH

356009040 AKLESH KUMAR 1st Div 334

356009041 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 321

356009042 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH

356009043 SANIA DEVI 1st Div 357

356009044 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 298

356009045 ADITIYA RAJ Reap PH BI

356009046 TUSHAR KOTWAL 1st Div 320

356009047 RAMAN KUMAR Distinc 390

356009048 SARISH SHAMIM 1st Div 346

356009049 ZAINAB UL HAQ 1st Div 342

356009050 KARAN KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

356009051 ADITYA SHARMA 1st Div 304

356009052 MOHD SHAFEEQ Reap PH

356009053 AMMAD ALI Reap PH

356009054 RAHAT BILAL Reap GN PH CH

356009055 VIKAS KOTWAL 2nd Div 268

356009056 NAVIT KUMAR Reap PH

356009057 SHIVANI CHAUHAN 1st Div 332

356009058 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 343

356009059 SAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH

356009060 NIBRUS IRSHAD 1st Div 332

356009061 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 254

356009062 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 367

356009063 ZIA UR REHMAN 2nd Div 279

356009064 MOHD SHARAZ 2nd Div 288

356009065 KIRAN KUMAR Reap PH

356009066 ASIF KHAN Reap PH

356009067 AMAN SHARMA 2nd Div 271

356009068 MANVI KOTWAL 1st Div 317

356009069 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 333

356009070 SANIA BANOO Reap PH BI

356009071 SANAM BANOO 1st Div 309

356009072 MOHD AREIB 1st Div 301

356009073 SANIA BANOO 2nd Div 271

356009074 MEHAK BHAGAT Reap PH

GHSS Jakyas Gandoh570029

357000000 MANJU DEVI 1st Div 311

357000001 BISKA SAJAD 1st Div 334

357000002 AFRINA LATIEF 1st Div 318

357000003 SARISH BANOO 1st Div 324

357000004 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 268

357000005 ASIYA HAMEED 1st Div 333

357000006 SHAFIYA BANOO 1st Div 304

357000007 RANJEET SINGH Reap GN ED

357000008 RUMIT KUMAR Distinc 419

357000009 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 308

357000010 MUJATABA SHABIR 2nd Div 276

357000011 AMIT SINGH 2nd Div 273

357000012 MOHD SAMI 2nd Div 246

357000013 SUFFARAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 277

357000014 FASIL SHAFI Reap ED

357000015 ABRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 349

357000016 TOUFIQ UMAR Reap ED HY

357000017 YOUNES SALEEM 2nd Div 294

357000018 MOHAMMED ZAMIR 1st Div 337

357000019 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 285

357000020 PINKU KUMAR 2nd Div 284

357000021 AKHYAR AMIN 2nd Div 289

357000022 SHAIDA GULSHAN 2nd Div 292

357000023 RUHANA JAAN Distinc 386

357000024 IFRA BANOO 1st Div 344

357000025 AQSA BANOO 1st Div 357

357000026 RENU DEVI Reap CH BI

357000027 SANDHYA BALORIA 1st Div 322

357000028 REWA THAKUR 2nd Div 281

357000029 ASHIA PARVEEN 2nd Div 279

357000030 SOFYANA BANOO 1st Div 303

357000031 HUMERA TABASSUMReap GN CH

357000032 MUNIZA BANOO 2nd Div 283

357000033 ANJLI RANA 1st Div 322

357000034 NADIA TEHSEEN Distinc 372

357000035 HADIYA AYOOB Reap BI

357000036 TANZEELA 1st Div 340

357000037 MEHVISH BANOO 1st Div 366

357000038 ASIYA NARGIS 1st Div 303

357000039 HUMERA BANOO 1st Div 329

357000040 SUMIYA PARVEEN 1st Div 356

357000041 NAZMA BANOO Reap CH BI

357000042 SHAEESTA BANOO 1st Div 297

357000043 MANEZA BANOO Distinc 370

357000044 ALEENA BANOO 2nd Div 282

357000045 SAHIBA BANOO 1st Div 342

357000046 MAMOONA BANOO 1st Div 356

357000047 NAZIA PARVEEN 1st Div 304

357000048 SUMEYA TABASAM 1st Div 312

357000049 SUNAKESHI DEVI 1st Div 295

357000050 SOMAYA KOUSER 1st Div 330

357000051 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 319

357000052 RENU BALA 2nd Div 274

357000053 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 312

357000054 RUBYA BANOO 1st Div 315

357000055 HORSA BANOO 1st Div 325

357000056 HUMERA TABASUM 1st Div 353

357000057 NADIA PERVEEN 1st Div 305

357000058 SANYA TABASUM 1st Div 312

357000059 IQRA TABSUM 1st Div 311

357000060 SUMIRA BANOO 1st Div 334

357000061 RUBINA BANOO 1st Div 297

357000062 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 348

357000063 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 340

357000064 MUBEENA BANOO 1st Div 304

357000065 MOHIRA BANOO 1st Div 319

357000066 RONIKA DEVI Reap GN CH

357000067 SHAHID ABASS 1st Div 342

357000068 MOHD RAZAK 1st Div 314

357000069 AQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 306

357000070 MOHD AMIR 1st Div 295

357000071 SAJID MAJEED 1st Div 303

357000072 JHANGER AHMED 1st Div 307

357000073 PIYUSH SINGH Reap CH BI

357000074 SAHIL IMRAN 1st Div 306

357000075 SHANU KUMAR 1st Div 334

357000076 IRFAN HANIEF 2nd Div 277

357000077 FAIZAN AHMED 2nd Div 293

357000078 RESHI KUMAR 1st Div 323

357000079 RASHID LATIEF 1st Div 296

357000080 MITHUN KUMAR 1st Div 317

357000081 AJAY THAKUR 1st Div 321

357000082 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 288

357000083 BILAL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 292

357000084 EARVESH SINGH 1st Div 316

357000085 SAJID ZAFFER 2nd Div 288

357000086 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 353

357000087 SUFYAN AHMED 1st Div 335

357000088 AARICK-K-SINGH-AR 2nd Div 287

357000089 SOHAIL TANVIER Reap CH BI
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357000090 SHAZ ALI Reap CH

357000091 SAMIR ABASS 2nd Div 258

357000092 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 312

357000093 HILAL HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

357000094 MUSHKOOR AHMED 2nd Div 282

357000095 ABDUL QUYOOM Reap CH BI

357000096 NAZ ALI 2nd Div 286

357000097 MOHD ISHAQ 2nd Div 270

357000098 NAIZ ALI 1st Div 312

357000099 MUSHAID PARVAIZ Distinc 417

357000100 DANISH SHAFI 1st Div 343

357000101 WAJID JAVID 1st Div 300

357000102 SHAZ ALI 1st Div 317

357000103 ABDUL WAJID 1st Div 316

357000104 ABID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 283

357000105 TOUQIR AHMED 2nd Div 283

357000106 HADIA KOUSAR 1st Div 313

357000107 MEHROON NISA Reap CH

GHSS Chilly Bhalessa Gandoh570031

357001000 VEDIKA DEVI Distinc 460

357001001 ARVITA DEVI Distinc 425

357001002 SUMIRA BANOO 1st Div 324

357001003 SHAFIA KOSER Reap ED

357001004 SANGITA DEVI 2nd Div 289

357001005 MUBINA BANOO 1st Div 320

357001006 RASHAMA BANOO Reap GN UD

357001007 HEENA BANOO 1st Div 311

357001008 NASREENA BANOO 1st Div 318

357001009 NUSRAT SHAHEEN Distinc 393

357001010 MUBINA BANOO Reap UD ES

357001011 RITHIK SINGH 1st Div 355

357001012 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 333

357001013 ARJUN SINGH Distinc 385

357001014 MOHD USMAN Distinc 411

357001015 AKHIL KUMAR Distinc 401

357001016 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 265

357001017 SADDAM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 271

357001018 SHABIR AHAMED 2nd Div 241

357001019 SHADAB HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

357001020 TASLEEM AHMED 1st Div 299

357001021 AAKASH CHANDER Failed

357001022 WASEEM AKRAM Reap PO

357001023 SURINDER KUMAR Failed

357001024 MUNIR AHMED Reap UD ES

357001025 NOOR MOHD 1st Div 313

357001026 NASSIR BILAL 2nd Div 256

357001027 MURTZA ALI 2nd Div 272

357001028 AHSAN ALI 1st Div 330

357001029 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 277

357001030 MOHD SLEEM 2nd Div 266

357001031 SUNMA BANOO Distinc 375

357001032 MEHMUNA BANOO 1st Div 330

357001033 INSHA ISHTIAQ Reap PH CH BI

357001034 MAROOFA BANOO 1st Div 362

357001035 JOTY DEVI Reap CH BI

357001036 GULSHAN BANOO Reap PH CH

357001037 AFIA BANOO 1st Div 307

357001038 NAZIA BANOO Reap CH

357001039 USMA BANOO 2nd Div 252

357001040 NAZMA BANOO 2nd Div 292

357001041 ASHIA BANOO Reap PH CH

357001042 VARSHA KUMARI 2nd Div 290

357001043 SAMAYA BANOO 2nd Div 261

357001044 NUSRAT FATIMA Reap GN CH BI

357001045 SUMARA BANOO 2nd Div 274

357001046 KOUSAR PARVEEN 2nd Div 244

357001047 NUSRAT BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357001048 FALAK NAZ Reap PH CH BI

357001049 NEHA KUMARI Reap PH

357001050 AFRENA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357001051 SHILDHA KUMARI 2nd Div 292

357001052 MANESHA KUMARI 1st Div 320

357001053 IQRA KOUSSAR 2nd Div 260

357001054 KOUSER BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357001055 SHEHNAZ BANOO Reap PH BI

357001056 ZENAT FATIMA 2nd Div 251

357001057 MUBINA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357001058 SHAMIMN AKHTER Reap PH CH

357001059 NAZMA BANOO Reap CH

357001060 RUKSANA BANOO Reap PH

357001061 ZAHID SLEEM Reap PH CH

357001062 SARVAT MASROOR 2nd Div 276

357001063 MOHD SAQIB 1st Div 312

357001064 AYAZ AHMED 1st Div 295

357001065 IKHLAIQ ALI 2nd Div 271

357001066 TOKIR AHMED Reap PH CH

357001067 MASROOR AMIN 1st Div 322

357001068 SAJID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 279

357001069 MANZOOR AHMED 2nd Div 268

357001070 ARJUN SINGH 2nd Div 287

357001071 DHERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 320

357001072 SAQUIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272

357001073 MOHINDER SINGH Reap PH

357001074 KULBIR SINGH 1st Div 312

357001075 SUJAL MANHAS Reap PH

357001076 WASEEM AKRAM 1st Div 303

357001077 YASIR ARFAT 2nd Div 288

357001078 UMAR GAZNAVI Reap PH BI ES

357001079 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap CH

357001080 DANISH IQBAL 2nd Div 253

357001081 RASHID HUSSAIN Reap PH

357001082 AMIR SOHIL 2nd Div 274

357001083 ABID HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

357001084 KARAN MANHAS Reap PH CH BI ES

357001085 MEHJOOR AHMED 2nd Div 268

357001086 MUNEEB AHMED 2nd Div 282

357001087 VINAY KUMAR Reap CH BI ES

357001088 NAZIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357001089 AMRINA BANOO Reap CH BI ES

357001090 MUSARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

357001091 MOHD UBAID 1st Div 349

357001092 ATUL SINGH 1st Div 341

357001093 ZAHIDA TABASSUM Reap CH BI

357001094 ALLIA BANOO Reap CH BI

357001095 NAHIDA BANOO Reap CH BI

357001096 SONIKSHA KUMARI 3rd Div 231

357001097 SUMERA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

357001098 RIFTA ANJUM Reap PH BI

357001099 MUKEEM FRIDI Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Gandoh570033

357002000 WARANJEET SINGH Distinc 439

357002001 GURMEET SINGH Distinc 410

357002002 VIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 283

357002003 ADIL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 287

357002004 AKSHIT KUMAR 1st Div 318

357002005 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 309

357002006 MOHD SAMIR 2nd Div 276

357002007 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 316

357002008 VISHAAL KUMAR Reap ED HY

357002009 MOHD AKRAM 1st Div 300

357002010 ASRAR HUSSAIN 1st Div 329
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357002011 SAGAR SUBASH Distinc 377

357002012 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 266

357002013 MAROOF IQBALL Reap ED

357002014 ARVIND KUMAR 2nd Div 258

357002015 ABIDA KOUSAR 2nd Div 268

357002016 SHAZIA KOUSAR Reap ED PO

357002017 DILSHAD BANOO 1st Div 310

357002018 SUNIKSHA DEVI Reap ED HY

357002019 SAKSHI Reap ED HY PO

357002020 MEHAVISH KOUSAR 2nd Div 280

357002021 SHABINA BANOO Reap UD HY PD

357002022 NUSRAT JAHAN 2nd Div 249

357002023 GUDI Reap GN ED PD

357002024 MOHD YOUNES Reap GN UD ED PD

357002025 PUNAM RAJPUT Reap ED PO PD

357002026 AHMED NADEEM Failed

357002027 KHALID HUSSAIN Reap GN UD HY PO

357002028 MOHD SALEEM Reap UD ED PO PD

357002029 SAISHA MEHBOOB Distinc 421

357002030 MISBAH SALEEM Distinc 411

357002031 NASREENA KOUSER Distinc 386

357002032 AFYIA KOUSAR Distinc 371

357002033 SHILPA DEVI Distinc 388

357002034 KHUSHI PARIHAR Distinc 400

357002035 KASHISH KUMARI Distinc 420

357002036 HIMANSHU MANHAS 1st Div 352

357002037 PALVI DEVI 1st Div 356

357002038 RABIA BANOO Distinc 411

357002039 ANJALI THAKUR Distinc 391

357002040 RIFAT KOUSAR 1st Div 336

357002041 MUSKAN PARIHAR Distinc 394

357002042 VANSHIKA DEVI Distinc 377

357002043 RUKHSAR ANJUM 1st Div 324

357002044 RINU MANHAS 1st Div 335

357002045 TANVI DEVI 1st Div 363

357002046 ALIYA AKHTER 1st Div 321

357002047 TANIYA BHARTI Distinc 386

357002048 SHAHZIA BANOO 1st Div 333

357002049 SUMMERA PARVEEN1st Div 351

357002050 HUSAN BANOO 1st Div 309

357002051 SANEHA PADHYAR 1st Div 358

357002052 SHOBHA DEVI 1st Div 320

357002053 NAEEMA HAIDER 1st Div 304

357002054 SNOBER SEHAR 2nd Div 283

357002055 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 322

357002056 UZMA BANOO Reap CH BI PD

357002057 GEETANJALI 1st Div 298

357002058 ALIA KOUSER 1st Div 302

357002059 SUMAIYA KAUSER 2nd Div 274

357002060 IQRA TABASSUM 1st Div 355

357002061 MEHAK TABASUM 1st Div 332

357002062 KHALIDA ZEA 1st Div 314

357002063 SHUGAFTA BANOO 2nd Div 287

357002064 VISHALI THAKUR 1st Div 348

357002065 ALIZA ASHRAF Reap CH

357002066 DISHA DEVI Reap PH

357002067 SIMRAN BANOO 1st Div 309

357002068 SUPRIYA SINGH Distinc 390

357002069 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 302

357002070 NISHA DEVI 2nd Div 292

357002071 KASHIKA KUMARI Reap BI PD

357002072 SANYA TABASAM 1st Div 308

357002073 PAYAL THAKUR 1st Div 308

357002074 SHETAL DEVI 1st Div 321

357002075 DIKSHA RANI 1st Div 318

357002076 PAYAL MANHAS Distinc 371

357002077 SHANU KUMAR Distinc 382

357002078 HABIB UL BASHIR 1st Div 320

357002079 VIKAS MANHAS Distinc 373

357002080 KUNDAN 1st Div 363

357002081 PIYOUSH MANHAS 1st Div 363

357002082 MOHD ASIF Distinc 384

357002083 AQIB QUYOOM 1st Div 366

357002084 MANVISH CHANDER Distinc 391

357002085 ATIF MUSHTAQ Distinc 385

357002086 ARIF SHEMIM 1st Div 340

357002087 HARISH CHANDER 1st Div 350

357002088 KIRTAN SINGH 1st Div 327

357002089 SOFYAN AHMED 1st Div 352

357002090 REYAN FAROOQ 1st Div 345

357002091 SAHIL AHMED 1st Div 360

357002092 MOHD SALEEM 1st Div 334

357002093 PRIKSHIT RAJ SINGH1st Div 354

357002094 MOHD MUNIEB 1st Div 308

357002095 NITISH SINGH Distinc 375

357002096 PRINCE SAMBYAL 1st Div 353

357002097 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 322

357002098 MOHAMMED UMER 1st Div 342

357002099 ZAID ABDULLAH Distinc 371

357002100 MOHD AYAN 1st Div 312

357002101 MEHRAN AHMED 1st Div 318

357002102 RIMPEL SINGH 1st Div 356

357002103 HRITIK SINGH 1st Div 306

357002104 NIKHEL SURMAL 1st Div 320

357002105 M RAZWAN DANISH 1st Div 330

357002106 LABEEB FAROOQ 2nd Div 288

357002107 YAWAR NADEEM 1st Div 296

357002108 DAVOOD MANZOOR 1st Div 320

357002109 MUSARAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 324

357002110 MILAN SHARMA 1st Div 313

357002111 MOHD SALMAN 2nd Div 283

357002112 MANIK SHARMA Reap CH BI

357002113 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 310

357002114 VISHVA KIRAN 1st Div 302

357002115 AMIR AYOUB 2nd Div 278

357002116 MOHD ARIF Reap BI PD

357002117 RAJNI KANT 2nd Div 284

357002118 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

357002119 SUHAIL NAIK 1st Div 299

357002120 DHERAJ SINGH 1st Div 311

357002121 CHANDER KANT 1st Div 308

357002122 VISHAL KUMAR 2nd Div 287

357002123 MASHOOM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 274

357002124 MANAT MANHAS Reap CH

357002125 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 339

357002126 DANISH HUSSAIN Reap CH

357002127 YASSER AHMED Reap PH CH BI

357002128 ABDUL RAZIQ Reap PH CH BI

357002129 ANKUSH KUMAR 1st Div 328

357002130 PIUSH SINGH 1st Div 307

357002131 MOHD AQIB 1st Div 319

357002132 ABRAR SADIQ Reap CH BI

357002133 SUMREENA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

357002134 ROZIYA BANOO Reap PH CH BI PD

357002135 MEHAK MANHAS 2nd Div 284

357002136 IMRA BANOO 2nd Div 253

357002137 SHILFA DEVI Reap CH

GHSS Sinoo Bhalessa Gandoh570032

357003000 ANJEET KUMAR Reap GN EO

357003001 ANOOP KUMAR Failed

357003002 MANMANDER SINGH Reap GN EO GG

357003003 SONEKHA DEVI Reap GN UD GG

357003004 CHANDER JAWALA 1st Div 345
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357003005 SHALLU DEVI Reap UD GG

357003006 SANGEETA DEVI Reap GN UD EO GG

357003007 MAREEMA BANOO Reap GN UD EO GG

357003008 SUMAYA JUBEEN Distinc 378

357003009 RUBINA MUBEEN Reap UD EO GG

357003010 SUFARA BANOO Reap EO GG

357003011 ZAHIDA KOUSER Distinc 423

357003012 BARKET ALI Failed

357003013 SHITAL KUMAR Reap UD EO GG

357003014 ALYA BANOO Reap GN EO GG CS

357003015 MOHD ALIYAS Failed

357003016 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap UD EO GG CS

357003017 JAMEEL AHMED Failed

357003018 ZANIB KHATOON Reap EO GG

357003019 ASAHANN AHMED Reap EO GG CS

357003020 WASEEM AKRAM Failed

357003021 MOHD ARIF Reap EO GG CS

357003022 SONU DEVI Failed

357003023 SABAR PARVEEN Failed

357003024 FASEL AHMED Reap GG CS

357003025 SHEEMA KOUSER Reap GN EO GG CS

357003026 ARFA KOUSER 2nd Div 289

357003027 SURIKSHA DEVI Reap PH CS

357003028 MENAKASHI DEVI 2nd Div 289

357003029 SHANU DEVI 2nd Div 274

357003030 SHAMEEMA Reap PH

357003031 SUJAL CHAUHAN Reap PH BI

357003032 NARENDER SINGH 1st Div 344

357003033 PAVITAR SINGH Reap PH CH BI

357003034 MANDEEP SINGH Reap PH MH BI

357003035 SHIVA CHAUHAN Reap GN BI CS

357003036 RAHUL SINGH Reap GN PH BI CS

357003037 AZIM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 275

357003038 ZAHIDA KOUSAR Reap BI CS

357003039 SHALNI DEVI Reap PH CH BI CS

357003040 ANJUM MUBIN Reap CH MH BI

357003041 NASEER AHMED Reap GN PH BI CS

357003042 ANISH CHOUHAN Failed

357003043 PALVI DEVI Failed

357003044 ROSHAN BIBI Reap GN CH BI CS

357003045 KALPNA DEVI Failed

357003046 ARVIND KUMAR Reap CH BI CS

357003047 SAHIL KUMAR Reap GN CH BI

357003048 ASIF ALI 1st Div 353

357003049 ADIL IQBAL Reap GN PH BI CS

357003050 MUZAMIL IRSHAD Failed

357003051 IMRA BANOO Reap GN PH BI CS

357003052 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH BI

357003053 PINKEY DEVI Reap PH BI CS

357003054 SUNESHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI CS

357003055 OMBIA NASREEN Reap PH CH BI CS

357003056 ASMA NASREEN Reap BI CS

357003057 SAIMA KOUSAR Failed

357003058 NITTAN KANT Reap PH CH BI CS

357003059 MOHD SHAIEL Failed

357003060 SUMAN BALLA 1st Div 297

357003061 MAJID MUSHTAQ Reap CS

357003062 SUMITH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI CS

357003063 NAIEMA BANOO Failed

357003064 SHAGUFTA BANOO Failed

357003065 RISHU DEVI Reap CH BI CS

357003066 MOHD ASIF Failed

357003067 SAJAWEL HUSSAIN Failed

357003068 SHAMSHAD BANOO Failed

GHSS Kilhotran Gandoh570030

357004000 ASMA KOUSAR Reap PO

357004001 SANIA KOUSER 1st Div 303

357004002 PAKEEZA RAFI BATTDistinc 386

357004003 REEHANA KOUSAR Reap GN UD PO TU

357004004 UZMA ANJUM 1st Div 296

357004005 SALMAN FAROOQ Reap GN

357004006 SHABNUM KOUSAR Reap GN ED PO

357004007 HAMZA ALI Reap UD ED PO

357004008 MOHD ZAHID Reap PO

357004009 TABISH NIZAMI Reap ED HY

357004010 HUMZA MEHBOOB 1st Div 349

357004011 MADHEYA MANSUR Reap CH BI

357004012 ASHUPTA BANOO 1st Div 305

357004013 RANVEER SINGH Distinc 392

357004014 MEHROZ AHMED Reap CH MH

357004015 SHAKUR AHMED Reap GN CH

357004016 AHMER SUHAIL Reap GN

357004017 MUDASSAR Reap GN CH BI

357004018 MOHD TOIEB Reap GN CH BI

357004019 MOMIN RAFI Reap GN CH

357004020 NADEEM ABASS Reap GN PH CH BI

357004021 MUSARAT Reap GN CH

357004022 MOHAMMED TAYAB Reap CH

357004023 MOHAMMAD ATIF 1st Div 336

357004024 MOHD FAISAL Reap CH

357004025 MOHD AMAN Reap GN CH BI

357004026 BASHIR AHMED 1st Div 316

357004027 USMAN MANEER 1st Div 362

357004028 AZAM MEHBOOB Reap PH CH BI

357004029 MUSARAT HUSSAIN Reap CH

357004030 RASHID AMIN Failed

357004031 ARYAN MANHAS Reap PH CH BI ES

357004032 AKASH KUMAR Reap CH BI

357004033 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI ES

357004034 MOHD AYAAN Reap PH CH BI

357004035 MUBASHIR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

357004036 MOHD AAZIM Reap GN PH CH BI

357004037 SABER NABI Reap CH BI PD

357004038 AZAM ALI Reap PH CH BI

357004039 OBAID JAVID SHAH Reap CH

357004040 MOHD SAQIB Reap GN PH CH BI

357004041 SUFYAN AHMED Reap CH

357004042 ROHAN BASHARAT 1st Div 303

357004043 HEENAN MEHBOOB Failed

357004044 FAHEEM RAJA Reap CH

357004045 MOHD SALAM Reap GN CH BI

357004046 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap CH BI

357004047 VISHAL KOTWAL Reap GN CH BI PD

357004048 MOHD SAQIB KHAN Reap GN PH CH BI

357004049 MOHD FAHEEM ARIF Reap GN CH BI

357004050 MOMIN MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH BI

357004051 MANJEET SINGH Failed

357004052 AQIB FARIED Reap GN CH BI

357004053 MITHAN ADARSH Reap PH CH BI PD

357004054 SAJID ISHTIAQ 1st Div 329

357004055 MOHD SUFYAN Reap CH BI

357004056 SHAZAN TARIQ Failed

357004057 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

357004058 GOVIND SINGH 2nd Div 266

357004059 AHMED ABDULLAH Reap PH CH BI

357004060 SAJID AMIN Reap PH CH

357004061 BILAL AHMED Reap GN CH

357004062 USMAAN AHMAD Failed

357004063 IRTAKA ASHRAF 1st Div 318

357004064 AYAT SHABNAM Reap PH CH BI

357004065 SHABNUM ARA Reap GN PH CH BI

357004066 RABIA KOUSER 1st Div 301

357004067 FOZIA KOUSAR Reap PH CH
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357004068 IRMA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

357004069 FERHANA KOUSAR Reap PH

357004070 IFTA KOUSAR Reap CH

357004071 RATEEBA JAHAN Reap PH

357004072 ARTI DEVI Reap GN PH CH

357004073 MEGHA THAKUR Distinc 392

357004074 HUMERA TABASSUMDistinc 423

357004075 INSHA BAZ SHEIKH Distinc 444

357004076 RABIA KOUSAR Reap GN CH BI

357004077 MEVISH YAQOOB Distinc 450

357004078 MONIKA THAKUR Reap PH CH BI ES

357004079 AMINA TABSUM Exam Cancelled

357004080 SHABANA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

357004081 VISHALI SURMAL Reap PH CH BI

357004082 AFROZA BANOO Reap PH CH

357004083 SANIYA KOUSAR Reap GN PH CH BI

357004084 RUKHSANA BANOO Reap PH CH

357004085 IFRA BANOO Reap CH

357004086 SAYMA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

357004087 SUMMERA PERVEEN Reap PH CH BI

357004088 AMNA SHAHEEN Reap PH CH BI

357004089 ANHA FIZA Reap GN PH CH BI

357004090 NIRJU KUMARI Reap PH CH BI PD

357004091 SHIKSHA KUMARI Reap PH CH PD

357004092 ASMA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

357004093 ANAM SABHA Reap PH CH BI PD

357004094 ADNAN TANVEER Distinc 379

357004095 MOHAMMED AMAN Distinc 387

357004096 REHAN BATT Distinc 382

357004097 SABIHA TANVEER Distinc 394

357004098 HADIA JAN Reap PH CH BI

357004099 MOHAMMAD SAYER Distinc 372

357004100 LATFULLAH MALIK Reap CH PD

357004101 FAHEEM HUSSAIN Failed

357004102 OBAID HUSSAIN 1st Div 357

357004103 MOHSIN WANI 1st Div 336

357004104 SALMAN BATT 1st Div 331

357004105 ADEELA BILAL 1st Div 365

357004106 INSHA FAROOQ Distinc 370

357004107 DANISH ALI BUTT Reap PH CH

357004108 NASEER AHMED Reap PH CH BI

357004109 RIYA JARAL Reap CH PD

357004110 SUJAL MANHAS Reap PH CH BI PD

357004111 MOHD SAMI Failed

357004112 FARHAANA KOUSER Reap PH CH PD

357004113 SOHAIL SHOHAB Reap PH CH BI

357004114 YUMAL KANT Reap PH CH BI

357004115 SAQIB ZAKIR Failed

357004116 BURHAN ALI BATT Reap PH CH BI PD

357004117 MAJID HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH BI

357004118 SHAKIR HUSSAIN Failed

357004119 SAYAD AQIB Reap PH

GHSS Kahal Jugsar Gandoh570026

357005000 ANMOL SINGH 2nd Div 281

357005001 VIJAY SINGH Reap UD ED

357005002 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 295

357005003 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN GG

357005004 SUJAL KUMAR Reap GN UD GG PO

357005005 SHILPA DEVI Reap ED IV

357005006 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

357005007 VERSHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

357005008 SHILPA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

357005009 VIRTA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

357005010 HEMIT SINGH Reap GN PH CH MH

357005011 VERSHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

GHSS Girls Gowari Bhalessa Gandoh570027

357005012 SABIA AKHTER Reap ED PD

357005013 SANIA BANOO Reap GN ED PO PD

357005014 USHA DEVI Reap GN ED PO

357005015 ROHANA KOUSER Reap ED PD

357005016 NADIA KOUSER Reap GN ED PD

357005017 IFRA TABSUM Reap GN ED PO

357005018 SABIA JAVID 1st Div 331

357005019 MEHVISH ARA 1st Div 333

357005020 IRM SABA 1st Div 316

357005021 MEMOONA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

357005022 SADIA ASHRAF 1st Div 316

357005023 VRINDA MANHAS 2nd Div 289

357005024 REYA KUMARI 2nd Div 288

357005025 ROHANA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

357005026 UZMA KOUSAR Failed

357005027 MEMOONA BANOO Reap GN PH CH PD

357005028 MAHIRA BANOO 2nd Div 255

357005029 INSHA SHAFKET Reap PH CH PD

357005030 ANGLI DEVI Reap PH PD

357005031 NAZIA PARVEEN Reap GN PH CH PD

357005032 MEHROOZA BANOO Reap GN CH

357005033 NEELMA DEVI Reap GN PH CH PD

357005034 SHAFIA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH

357005035 NADIYA BANOO Reap PH CH

357005036 RUHI KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI PD

357005037 HEENA KOUSAR Reap PH

357005038 ARTI MANHAS Reap GN CH

357005039 PREKHSHA KUMARI Failed

357005040 SHIVANI DEVI Reap PH BI

357005041 HAFSA BANOO Reap GN PH BI PD

357005042 POOJA DEVI Failed

357005043 ROZIA KOUSAR Failed

357005044 UZMA TARIQ 2nd Div 267

357005045 IERM SABA 1st Div 330

357005046 SUNIKA DEVI Failed

357005047 KRINTA DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

357005048 NEHAIA SHARMA Failed

357005049 INSHA KOUSER Failed

357005050 NAZIA KOUSAR Failed

357005051 NAZMA KOUSER Reap GN PH CH PD

357005052 ZAMRODA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI PD

357005053 MEHROZA BANOO Failed

357005054 PAYAL SHARMA Reap GN CH MH BI

357005055 SIMRAN BANOO Failed

GHSS Kilhotran Gandoh570030

357005056 VISHAL KUMAR Reap GN ED ES

357005057 SHIBAN SINGH Reap GN ED HY PD

357005058 UMER FAROOQ 2nd Div 266

357005059 MOHD AYAN 1st Div 316

357005060 AKSHIT KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

357005061 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 328

357005062 BAGH HUSSAIN Reap UD ED PD

357005063 IRSHAD AHMED Reap GN ED

357005064 TARIQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 277

357005065 NAZIR ALI MIR Failed

357005066 ABU KAISER WANI 2nd Div 294

357005067 GULSHAN BANOO Failed

357005068 UMHANI KOUSAR 1st Div 324

357005069 SADAF ARA Reap GN UD ED PO

357005070 SAMIA BANOO Reap GN ED PO

357005071 MAVISH KOUSAR Distinc 370

357005072 SARIA SAJJAD Distinc 402

357005073 PARAM JEET SINGH 1st Div 366

357005074 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 335
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357005075 KESHAB SHAKTI 1st Div 311

357005076 MOHD ASIM 1st Div 306

357005077 ARVIND SINGH Failed

357005078 ASIM IMRAN 1st Div 330

357005079 MUQSOOD 1st Div 323

357005080 BHUMAN PARIHAR 1st Div 319

357005081 MUNEEB AHMED 2nd Div 274

357005082 SAKIB HUSSAIN Reap GN PH

357005083 MUZAFFER HUSSAIN1st Div 325

357005084 USMAN ZAKIR Reap GN PH CH BI

357005085 MOHD AASIF Reap GN CH

357005086 SOJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 285

357005087 MOHD SUFYAN 2nd Div 270

357005088 ANCHAL KISHOR 2nd Div 293

357005089 SALMA KOUSAR Reap GN BI

357005090 IQRA KOUSAR 1st Div 318

357005091 WAFFIA WAJID 1st Div 303

357005092 RANIKA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

357005093 NAHENA BANOO Reap GN PH

357005094 REHAN RIAZ 1st Div 353

357005095 MOIAN AKHTER Distinc 386

357005096 MOHD ZUHAIB BATT Distinc 443

357005097 KAJOL Reap PH CH BI

357005098 VICKY KUMAR Failed

357005099 AZMA KOUSAR Reap GN

357005100 SHASHI KUMAR 2nd Div 287

357005101 MOHD SUFYAN Reap GN PH CH PD

357005102 MOHD ADEEB Reap GN PH CH BI

357005103 IRM SABHA Reap PH BI

357005104 SANIA SHABNAM Reap GN PH

357005105 ULFAT JAHAN Reap GN PH CH BI

357005106 JOTY DEVI 1st Div 319

357005107 IQRA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

357005108 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 272

357005109 RIYA MANHAS 1st Div 299

357005110 SAFINA BANOO Reap PH CH BI ES

357005111 IQRA TABASSUM Reap GN PH BI PD

GHSS Inharrah Gandoh570028

357006000 NISHA SURMAL Distinc 390

357006001 BABITA SHARMA 1st Div 334

357006002 RIYA MANHAS 1st Div 299

357006003 SHAFIYA BARKET 1st Div 346

357006004 KOSHAL KUMAR 1st Div 301

357006005 SUNNY KUMAR Reap ED

357006006 ARIEZA ANJUM 2nd Div 282

357006007 MITHAN KUMAR Reap ED PO

357006008 RAHUL KUMAR Reap UD MH

357006009 ADIBA AYAZ 1st Div 369

357006010 MUNEEBA KOUSER Distinc 398

357006011 MUZINE LAYKET Reap PH CH

357006012 DHIRAJ SINGH 2nd Div 293

357006013 VIKAS KUMAR 2nd Div 293

357006014 SAHIB MANEER 1st Div 318

357006015 DANISH LAYKET 2nd Div 291

357006016 AUBAID BARKET Reap CH

357006017 MEHAK DEVI 1st Div 305

357006018 ANCHU DEVI 1st Div 356

357006019 SALMA KOUSER Reap CH

357006020 RASHI BALLA Reap CH BI

357006021 KRITI BHAGAT Reap PH CH BI

357006022 MOHD KAMRAN 1st Div 331

357006023 SUNAISH KUMAR 2nd Div 265

357006024 SUMIT MANHAS Reap PH CH

357006025 AVEZ AKHTER Reap CH

357006026 MOHIT SINGH Reap PH CH

357006027 SANIA BANOO Reap CH

357006028 ARJUN SINGH Reap CH

357006029 FAZYAN AHMED 1st Div 329

357006030 BHAWANA DEVI 1st Div 302

357006031 ANIRODH SINGH 1st Div 302

357006032 RANDHEER SINGH 2nd Div 278

357006033 DANISH QADIR 1st Div 316

GHSS Chanti Bhalessa570009

357007000 HALEEMA SADIA 1st Div 326

357007001 MARIF RASHID 2nd Div 264

357007002 SIMRIN DEVI 2nd Div 267

357007003 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 266

357007004 ZEESHAN ASLAM 2nd Div 261

357007005 NARINDER SINGH Reap GN CH ES

357007006 AKIL HUSSAIN 2nd Div 270

357007007 DEVIT SINGH Reap CH PD

357007008 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 305

357007009 MONIKA DEVI Reap CH

357007010 SUMIT KUMAR Reap PH BI

357007011 MOHD ADIL Failed

357007012 MOHD RAFI 2nd Div 253

357007013 MANJEET SINGH 2nd Div 269

357007014 ANJNI DEVI 2nd Div 291

357007015 HAKAM SINGH Reap GN PH CH

357007016 ISHA DEVI 2nd Div 271

357007017 RASHI DEVI 2nd Div 292

357007018 VIDYA DEVI 2nd Div 265

357007019 ARIF RASHID Reap GN PH CH BI

357007020 ANEET KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

357007021 DANISH DEVI Reap PH CH BI

357007022 NITU DEVI 1st Div 311

357007023 GULSHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 289

357007024 RAJET SINGH 2nd Div 286

357007025 PRIYA BHARTI Reap PH CH

357007026 ALEYA ANJUM Reap GN PH CH BI

357007027 MUBASHIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

357007028 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap GN PH CH

357007029 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 280

GHSS Padder700050

370011000 MAMTA DEVI Reap ED

370011001 VISHAL MANHAS 2nd Div 284

370011002 PUNEET SINGH 1st Div 365

370011003 TASHI WANGDU Reap ED ES

370011004 SUMIT SINGH Reap ED

370011005 TENZIN ANGMO Reap ES

370011006 RITHIK PARIHAR Reap ED ES

370011007 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 276

370011008 MEGHA RANI Reap PH

370011009 MAMTA DEVI Reap PH CH ES

370011010 SAKSHAM KUMAR Reap PH ES

370011011 ASHWANI KUMAR Reap PH CH BI ES

370011012 PAWAN SINGH Reap GN PH

370011013 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap PH

370011014 AJEET SINGH Reap PH

370011015 RAJIT KOTWAL 1st Div 304

370011016 ALTAMISH RAJA Reap PH

370011017 RANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 337

370011018 SUKSHAM Reap PH ES

370011019 AMIT KOTWAL Reap PH

370011020 TARUN SINGH 1st Div 318

370011021 SAHIL SAJJAD Reap PH ES

370011022 ANEEL KUMAR Reap GN PH CH ES

370011023 ADITYA CHAUHAN Reap PH

370011024 DHARVINDER SINGH Reap GN PH BI
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370011025 NIRANJAN SINGH Reap MH

370011026 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH

370011027 RAHUL KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

370011028 AMAN KUMAR Reap PH BI

370011029 ROHIT KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

370011030 SUNIL KUMAR Reap GN PH

370011031 ARJUN SINGH Reap MH ES

370011032 AMAN KUMAR Reap PH CH ES

370011033 RAJ VEER 1st Div 364

370011034 SURINDER SINGH Reap PH CH

370011035 AMIT KUMAR WAZIR Reap GN PH BI

370011036 SAHIL SATYAM Reap PH CH

370011037 SAWAN SINGH Reap PH MH

370011038 MITHAN SINGH Reap GN PH ES

370011039 VIVEK KUMAR Reap PH

370011040 YOUG RAJ Reap GN BI ES

370011041 RAVINDER KUMAR Reap PH MH

370011042 DEEPAK SINGH Reap PH

370011043 MONIKA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

370011044 AKSHI DEVI Reap GN PH

370011045 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 331

370011046 MANESHA DEVI 2nd Div 278

370011047 SNEHA PARIHAR 2nd Div 294

370011048 PREETI DEVI Reap PH

370011049 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 289

370011050 SONIKA DEVI Reap PH ES

370011051 BINKA DEVI Reap GN PH ES

370011052 CHANDRIKA DEVI Reap GN PH ES

370011053 NANCY HANKS Reap PH ES

370011054 SAMIKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH ES

370011055 POOJA DEVI Reap GN PH

370011056 SIMRAN DEVI Reap GN PH ES

370011057 VIDYA BHARTI 2nd Div 273

370011058 BHARTI DEVI Reap PH

370011059 VARSHA DEVI 2nd Div 269

370011060 SURITA DEVI 1st Div 303

370011061 SONY DEVI Reap PH

370011062 JANVI DEVI Reap PH

370011063 BHOMIKA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

370011064 SANJANA BHARTI Distinc 400

370011065 PRAYANKA KUMARI Reap GN PH BI ES

370011066 PALLAVI DEVI Reap PH

370011067 AROSHI DEVI 2nd Div 276

370011068 SHALNI PARIHAR 1st Div 309

370011069 ANKITA DEVI Reap PH

370011070 MONIKA DEVI Reap PH ES

370011071 MAMTA DEVI Reap GN PH BI ES

370011072 SONI DEVI Reap PH ES

370011073 SANGITA DEVI Reap PH ES

370011074 NANDNI DEVI Reap GN PH BI ES

370011075 SNEHA 1st Div 323

370011076 SUKEERTI Reap ES

370011077 NAMARTA ARYA 2nd Div 294

370011078 AMEESHA BHARTI Reap PH

370011079 VIDYA RANI Distinc 376

370011080 MONIKA KUMARI Reap GN PH ES

370011081 MUSKAN DEVI Reap GN PH BI

370011082 JYOTI DEVI Reap PH ES

370011083 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

370011084 SHIKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH ES

370011085 SHABNI RANI Reap PH

370011086 PRATIBHA DEVI Reap PH

370011087 ANNU DEVI Reap PH

370011088 SUNAKSHI DEVI Reap PH

370011089 SURBHI BHARTI Reap PH

370011090 ANITA DEVI Reap GN PH BI ES

370011091 SATYA DEVI Failed

370011092 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370011093 PRIYA DEVI Reap GN PH BI ES

370011094 SAQIB YASEIN 1st Div 305

370011095 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH MH ES

370011096 ARCHNA Reap GN PH

370011097 MOHD YASEEN Reap GN PH ES

370011098 HARDIK SHARMA Reap GN PH ES

370011099 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PH

370011100 DEEPAK KUMAR Reap GN PH

370011101 NASEER AHMED Failed

370011102 SUJAL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

370011103 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH CH BI

370011104 KARAN KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370011105 RITIK KUMAR Reap GN PH

370011106 NITTIN KUMAR Reap PH BI

370011107 SALMAN HUSSAIN Reap GN PH BI ES

370011108 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN PH ES

370011109 AMIT KUMAR Reap GN PH BI ES

370012000 SACHIN KUMAR Reap ED ES

370012001 PEDMA NAMGYAL 2nd Div 267

370012002 TENZIN TONYOT 1st Div 326

370012003 SONAM PALMO 2nd Div 292

370012004 TENZIN LATON 2nd Div 261

370012005 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 258

370012006 SHARVAN KUMAR Reap ED ES

370012007 PRIYA Distinc 380

370012008 TSERING LHAMO 1st Div 317

370012009 PHUNTSOK ANGMO 1st Div 301

370012010 SONU DEVI 1st Div 331

370012011 PEDMA DECHEN Reap ES

370012012 SAMEEKSHA DEVI Reap GN EO ED ES

370012013 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 335

370012014 ARTI DEVI Reap EO ES

370012015 INDER SINGH 2nd Div 280

370012016 MANEESHA DEVI 1st Div 341

370012017 DANISH ALTAF 2nd Div 251

370012018 RAHUL RATHORE Reap GN PH CH

370012019 RONIT RAAJ 1st Div 321

370012020 SAHIL JI 1st Div 317

370012021 RAHUL PARIHAR Reap GN MH

370012022 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH BI

370012023 BADAL SINGH 1st Div 296

370012024 SHIVAM KUMAR Reap PH BI

370012025 PIYUSH CHAUHAN Reap PH BI

370012026 DEEPAK SINGH Reap GN PH CH ES

370012027 DALJEET SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

370012028 ANKUSH CHOUHAN Reap PH BI

370012029 AJEET SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

370012030 SAGAR SHARMA Reap GN PH CH

370012031 ARPAN KUMAR Reap PH

370012032 SUMEET SINGH 2nd Div 292

370012033 OM PARKASH Reap GN PH

370012034 TANISH KUMAR Reap PH BI

370012035 SANNY KUMAR 2nd Div 277

370012036 SUSHEEL KUMAR Reap GN PH

370012037 GOVIND KUMAR 2nd Div 280

370012038 SHALI SINGH Reap GN PH BI

370012039 JUGDEEP SINGH 1st Div 297

370012040 PARMILA DEVI Reap PH

370012041 AMBIKA DEVI Reap PH BI

370012042 RADHIKA DEVI Reap BI

370012043 UTEEKSHA DEVI 1st Div 343

370012044 KASHISH DEVI 1st Div 346

370012045 GITANJALI 1st Div 341

370012046 KASHISH Distinc 372

370012047 RAJNI KUMARI Failed

370012048 RESHA DEVI Reap PH BI ES

370012049 SNEHA RANI Reap PH
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370012050 POONAM Reap PH CH BI

370012051 SAJNA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370012052 SURESHMA DEVI Reap PH BI

370012053 SAVITA DEVI Reap PH

370012054 SHEETAL DEVI Reap GN PH CH ES

370012055 SAKSHI DEVI Reap PH ES

370012056 KRISHMA DEVI 2nd Div 287

370012057 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap GN PH

370012058 SHEETAL DEVI Reap PH

370012059 SHALNI KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

370012060 DIMPLA DEVI 1st Div 312

370012061 RIKNA DEVI Reap PH

370012062 RADHIKA DEVI 2nd Div 273

370012063 ANOMIKA DEVI 2nd Div 293

370012064 SATYA BHAMA Reap GN PH BI

370012065 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 350

370012066 SANDHYA DEVI Reap PH

370012067 RAJ KUMARI Reap PH ES

370012068 SHINU DEVI 2nd Div 265

370012069 MOHINI DEVI Reap PH

370012070 REKNA DEVI Reap GN PH

370012071 SHEETAL DEVI Reap PH

370012072 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 364

370012073 SUMIKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH ES

370012074 SURAKSHA DEVI Reap GN PH

370012075 MAMPU DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

370012076 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap GN PH

370012077 RIKNA DEVI Reap GN PH

370012078 CHETNA KUMARI Reap GN PH ES

370012079 SHUBHANJALI 2nd Div 259

370012080 SUHANI Failed

370012081 UTTRA DEVI Reap GN PH BI ES

370012082 MEHAK RANI Reap GN PH CH

370012083 KOMAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

370012084 DEVIKA PARIHAR Reap PH

370012085 SIMRAN KUMARI Reap PH CH ES

370012086 AVANTIKA DEVI 1st Div 346

370012087 SHAZIA BANOO Reap PH BI ES

370012088 SADAF SHAHZAD 2nd Div 267

370012089 SUNAKSHI DEVI Distinc 377

370012090 NAVYA KUMARI 1st Div 304

370012091 TASHI DORJE Distinc 417

370012092 SNEHA CHARAK 1st Div 323

370012093 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 297

370012094 PALVI 1st Div 307

370012095 BHUMIKA DEVI 2nd Div 282

370012096 MONIKA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

370012097 ALYA TABASSUM Reap GN PH BI ES

370012098 VISHAL SINGH 2nd Div 269

370012099 ANJLI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

370012100 HIMAMALNI THAKUR Failed

370012101 SUJAL PARIHAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370012102 MILAN KUMAR Reap GN PH BI

370012103 HARDEEP KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

370012104 PAVINDER KUMAR Failed

Govt Model HSS Warwan700051

370013000 AASIYA HAMEED 1st Div 332

370013001 ISHRATA BANOO Failed

370013002 AAREZOO AKHTER 1st Div 312

370013003 MAYMOONA JAN 1st Div 355

370013004 MEEMA JAN 2nd Div 285

370013005 AABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 309

370013006 RASHID AHMAD 2nd Div 272

370013007 IRSHAD AHMAD 1st Div 307

370013008 NAHIDA BASHIR 1st Div 344

370013009 UMAR HUSSAIN Reap PO

370013010 REYAZ AHMAD WANIReap EO

370013011 ROZIA BANOO 2nd Div 254

370013012 BISMA JAN 1st Div 350

370013013 FOZIYA RAMZAN Reap UD ED PO

370013014 USMAN MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 270

370013015 SOBIA JAN 1st Div 300

370013016 SAFOORA BANOO 2nd Div 277

370013017 NAYEEMA BANOO 2nd Div 289

370013018 MOHD YOUNUS 2nd Div 287

370013019 GAZALA AKHTER 1st Div 350

370013020 SUBREENA GANI 2nd Div 258

370013021 GOWHARA BANOO 2nd Div 284

370013022 AADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 299

370013023 ZAMRODA BANOO 1st Div 308

370013024 DANISH AHMAD Reap ED PO

370013025 OBAID AHMAD 1st Div 300

370013026 AKHTRA JAN 2nd Div 275

370013027 SABREENA KOUSAR 1st Div 315

370013028 MOHD ASIF WANI 2nd Div 259

370013029 RUFAYAT JAN 2nd Div 245

370013030 MUSHTAQ AHMAD 2nd Div 283

370013031 MUNEEB BASHIR 2nd Div 272

370013032 MEHRAJ AHMAD 2nd Div 282

370013033 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 284

370013034 KHOSHBOO JAN Distinc 383

370013035 ULFATA JAN 2nd Div 290

370013036 SAJID SULTAN 2nd Div 280

370013037 MURTAZA HASSAN 2nd Div 263

370013038 PARVEENA BANOO 1st Div 334

370013039 ASMATA JAN 1st Div 308

370013040 ATHAR JAMAL 1st Div 344

370013041 SAHIL SHABIR WANI 1st Div 330

370013042 NAVIDA SALAM 1st Div 305

370013043 MISBA UN NISSA 1st Div 340

370013044 SAQIB DILAWAR 1st Div 340

370013045 TOWSEEF AHMAD 1st Div 325

370013046 UMAR TAWHEED Reap BI

370013047 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 313

370013048 AFRINA JAN WANI 1st Div 295

370013049 MAYEMOONA JAN 1st Div 297

370013050 JUNAID NAZIR 2nd Div 269

370013051 BEAUTY JAN 1st Div 312

370013052 MUSKAN JAN 1st Div 313

370013053 MEHVISH MUSHTAQ 1st Div 331

370013054 SHAKIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 276

370013055 ULFATA JAN 2nd Div 271

370013056 MEHNAZA RASOOL 2nd Div 284

370013057 KAMRAN BASHIR 1st Div 316

370013058 KASHBOO JAN 1st Div 319

370013059 SUHAIL AHMAD 2nd Div 289

370013060 MUDDASIR JAMIL 1st Div 319

GHSS Marwah700052

370014000 SHAFAQIL SAJAD 1st Div 353

370014001 FAROOZ IQBAL 1st Div 305

370014002 MASROOQ HAIDER Reap GN ED PO

370014003 AUVAS NABI 1st Div 309

370014004 SHAHNAZA BANOO 2nd Div 242

370014005 ASIYA BANOO Reap UD ED

370014006 SALMA BANOO 2nd Div 291

370014007 JANNAT IFRA 2nd Div 280

370014008 IMROZA IQBAL Reap GN

370014009 AADEELA BANOO Reap ED

370014010 MEHR-UN-NISA 2nd Div 264

370014011 KHAIR UL NISA Reap GN ED PO

370014012 HUMARA BASHIR 2nd Div 260
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370014013 MOHD TANVER 1st Div 322

370014014 MOHD AMIR 1st Div 320

370014015 DANISH HUSSAIN Reap GN

370014016 TOWFEEQ UMER 1st Div 312

370014017 MUSHRAF PARWAIZ 1st Div 348

370014018 MUZAMIL JAVID Reap CH

370014019 ISHAQ AHMAD 1st Div 315

370014020 TOFEEQ RASHID 2nd Div 281

370014021 INAYAT HUSSAIN 2nd Div 288

370014022 TOWSEEF AHMAD Reap CH MH BI

370014023 MURTAZA ALI 1st Div 346

370014024 MUDASIR HAIDER Reap CH

370014025 AATISH RASOOL 1st Div 299

370014026 MAROOF IQBAL 2nd Div 279

370014027 JALIB ZAHOOR Reap MH

370014028 WASEEM IQBAL Reap GN CH MH BI

370014029 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 302

370014030 WAQAR YOUNIS 2nd Div 293

370014031 SHABUL ISLAM 2nd Div 279

370014032 SUHEEL IQBAL 2nd Div 265

370014033 MUZAIM RAJA 1st Div 298

370014034 UMAR MOHD 2nd Div 257

370014035 ZEHRAN RASOOL 1st Div 298

370014036 AMIR HUSSAIN Reap CH BI

370014037 MOOMIN UL ISLAM Reap GN PH CH

370014038 SHEHRYAR HASSAN 1st Div 311

370014039 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

370014040 SOFEEQ FAROOQ Reap GN CH BI

370014041 SHERAZ NABI 1st Div 301

370014042 KAMIL ZAHOOR 1st Div 306

370014043 RASIQ NAWAZ 1st Div 310

370014044 AZHAR JAVID 2nd Div 290

370014045 ROMIL KOUL 2nd Div 264

370014046 MUHSIN UL ISLAM 2nd Div 261

370014047 ADIBA BANOO Reap CH

370014048 SANIYA YOUSF 2nd Div 279

370014049 IRAM JAN Reap GN CH BI

370014050 IQRA BANO 2nd Div 280

370014051 ROSHIBA BANOO 1st Div 320

370014052 NELOFOR JAAN 2nd Div 287

370014053 KOUSAR RASHID 2nd Div 283

370014054 RUHEENA BANOO 2nd Div 271

370014055 ARZOO IQBAL 1st Div 296

370014056 SHABNUM 2nd Div 292

370014057 RUHEENA BANOO Reap CH BI

370014058 SHARIQ SHAMEEM Reap PH BI

370014059 SABHAT JAAN Reap PH CH BI

370014060 ARBA IQBAL 1st Div 310

370014061 MUBEENA BANOO 2nd Div 290

370014062 TAIEB UR REHMAN 2nd Div 286

370014063 SANOBER NABI Reap PH MH

370014064 MAISIR AMIN Reap GN PH CH

370014065 AARZOO GULZAR 2nd Div 281

370014066 NABEELA BANOO Reap GN CH

370014067 RUMAYA GUL Reap GN PH

370014068 MUSARAT HAIDER 2nd Div 285

370014069 RUKAYA BANOO 1st Div 301

370014070 SHAISTA RASOOL Reap GN CH

370014071 QURAT UL AIN 2nd Div 282

370014072 AMREENA LATEEF Reap GN

370014073 ARIFA BANOO Reap CH

370014074 MAFROOZA BANOO 2nd Div 286

370014075 SAQIYA BANOO 2nd Div 289

370014076 AUMAYA NABI 2nd Div 275

370014077 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 304

370014078 ARCHANA DEVI 2nd Div 294

370014079 FYZA NAZIR 1st Div 303

370014080 SAHILA FAREED 2nd Div 293

370014081 MYMOONA BANOO 1st Div 301

370014082 MUBINA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

370014083 NILOFAR BANOO Reap GN MH

370014084 SUFFORA BANOO Reap GN CH BI

370014085 TASKEEN TARIQ Reap GN MH BI

370014086 ARSALAN BASHIR Reap GN CH

370014087 OMAIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH MH

370014088 AASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 284

370014089 SANIA MAJEED 2nd Div 288

370014090 SHABROZA BANOO Reap GN PH CH MH

370014091 RASHID RASOOL 2nd Div 290

370014092 WASEEM HASSAN Failed

370014093 MUDASIR AHMAD Failed

370014094 ABRAR AHMAD Failed

370014095 NAYEEM AHMED Reap PH MH BI

370014096 AMIR RASHID Reap GN PH

370014097 MAROOF RASHID 2nd Div 279

370014098 RIFAZ JAVED Reap GN PH CH MH

370014099 SUHEEL AHMAD Reap GN MH

370014100 AAKASH THAKUR Reap MH BI

370014101 AAZIB IRSHAD Reap PH MH BI

370014102 MALOOF HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH

GHSS Dachhan700053

370015000 SUNNY KUMAR 2nd Div 254

370015001 SHAZIYA BANOO Distinc 454

370015002 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 333

370015003 TANUJA BHANDARI 1st Div 305

370015004 TOFEEQ UMER Reap ED

370015005 NIRJALA GANJOO Distinc 396

370015006 GURU BHAVNA 1st Div 366

370015007 SUKANYA THAKUR 1st Div 326

370015008 KUSAM DEVI 1st Div 306

370015009 MANTISHA DEVI 2nd Div 287

370015010 KAJOL THAKUR 1st Div 299

370015011 KUM KUM KOTWAL Distinc 447

370015012 NIRJALA DEVI Distinc 427

370015013 SUMAN LATA Reap GN

370015014 SHEETU PARIHAR 2nd Div 265

370015015 SHIVANI THAKUR 1st Div 322

370015016 SUJAL THAKUR 2nd Div 264

370015017 AVAISE AHMAD 1st Div 358

370015018 IRTIZA ALTAF 1st Div 354

370015019 AKMAL MUSHTAQ Distinc 377

370015020 YOUNUS BASHART Distinc 375

370015021 SUMIT KUMAR 1st Div 345

370015022 ABHIJEET THAKUR 2nd Div 288

370015023 HIMAANSHI THAKUR 1st Div 334

370015024 BADAL SINGH 2nd Div 264

370015025 SANIYA KOUSER 1st Div 351

370015026 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 318

370015027 SHENAM AKHTER 1st Div 355

370015028 AFSHA BANOO 1st Div 334

370015029 SAHIMA BANOO Distinc 373

370015030 NETASHA 1st Div 304

370015031 MANVI SANJAY Distinc 425

370015032 AASYA BANOO 1st Div 320

370015033 KANAND PARIHAR Distinc 415

370015034 ARYAN PARIHAR 1st Div 297

370015035 SHARAD THAKUR 1st Div 298

370015036 KOMAL THAKUR 1st Div 318

370015037 SIMRAN THAKUR 2nd Div 293

370015038 VASUDA BHANDARI Distinc 443

370015039 ATIF HUSSAIN BUTT Distinc 446

370015040 SUJAL DHANAK 2nd Div 288

370015041 RUCHI RANA 1st Div 316
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370015042 SUKANYA THAKUR 1st Div 350

370015043 RABIA BANOO 2nd Div 280

370015044 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 274

370015045 BADAL THAKUR 2nd Div 290

370015046 PRASHANT DHAR 2nd Div 292

370015047 IZNA ABASS Reap PH CH

370015048 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 295

370015049 AKHLESH DURANI 1st Div 337

370015050 PRASHANT SINGH 1st Div 355

370015051 SUJAL KUMAR 2nd Div 288

370015052 MOHD SOFIYAN Distinc 375

370015053 KHALIDA BANOO 2nd Div 284

370015054 ANUJ KUMAR 2nd Div 285

370015055 IFAT ARA 1st Div 356

370015056 RISHU DAYAL DE : Distinc 467

370015057 PRIYANSHIV Distinc 422

370015058 RAKSHAK RAINA Distinc 428

370015059 AKSHID KUMAR Reap CH BI ES

370015060 HOWMEERA 2nd Div 249

370015061 ROHMIL THAKUR 2nd Div 279

370015062 SUMRAN DEVI 1st Div 303

370015063 SONAM DEVI Reap PH CH

370015064 SHIVAM RANA 2nd Div 262

GHSS Girls Sounder700054

370016000 MANOJ THAKUR 2nd Div 273

370016001 NASEER AHMAD Reap GN EO ED

370016002 ANKIT THAKUR 1st Div 369

370016003 SUMIT THAKUR 1st Div 354

370016004 RUBIYA KOUSAR Distinc 400

370016005 RUKAYA KOUSAR 1st Div 338

370016006 NAZIR AHMED Reap GN

370016007 MAHINDER SINGH 1st Div 296

370016008 SAPNA PARIHAR Reap HE

370016009 ANUSH THAKUR Reap GN

370016010 SAMREENA KOUSAR2nd Div 283

370016011 SUMAYA KOUSAR Reap CH

370016012 OBAID AHMAD 1st Div 346

370016013 VINIT THAKUR 1st Div 356

370016014 OMAIR UL ISLAM Reap HE

370016015 NEHA THAKUR Distinc 380

370016016 SABIYA SHABNAM 1st Div 354

370016017 REENAZA BANOO Reap CH

370016018 RANTI DEV THAKUR Distinc 382

370016019 SARA KOUSAR Reap GN CH

370016020 SIMRAN THAKUR Reap GN

370016021 RABIYA KOUSAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370016022 MANESHA PARIHAR Reap GN CH

370016023 RIYA THAKUR 2nd Div 283

370016024 MUDASSIR Distinc 379

370016025 SAYAMA BANOO 1st Div 312

370016026 MAHROOF AHMED Failed

370016027 ANUSHKA THAKUR 1st Div 358

370016028 WAJID ALI Reap GN CH BI HE

370016029 INAM UL HUSSAIN 1st Div 367

GHSS Palmar700055

370017000 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 313

370017001 SUMERAH BANOO Distinc 471

370017002 TALAT JABEEN Distinc 386

370017003 RAHIDA BANOO 2nd Div 265

370017004 CHHAVI RAINA Distinc 443

370017005 RAHUL GANDHI 2nd Div 274

370017006 SUHANI RATHORE 2nd Div 282

370017007 TANESHA RATHORE 1st Div 308

370017008 SHAZIA AKHTAR 2nd Div 282

370017009 AREEBA KOUSAR 1st Div 362

370017010 AABROO TARAQ Reap ED

370017011 KASHISH RAINA Distinc 396

370017012 SHAHEEN SHAHID 1st Div 313

370017013 AFROZA BANOO 1st Div 318

370017014 SAMIYA PARVEEN Distinc 385

370017015 SANJANA SEN 1st Div 336

370017016 RANI KUMARI Distinc 382

370017017 ROHIT GORIA Distinc 371

370017018 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 347

370017019 VIKRAM SINGH 1st Div 309

370017020 JATIN KUMAR Reap EO PO

370017021 TAIBA BANOO Reap UD ED

370017022 FURQAN FAROOQ Reap PO

370017023 ROHAN RAINA Distinc 404

370017024 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 322

370017025 NEHAREEKA 1st Div 323

370017026 SAMIKSHA SHARMA Reap PH BI

370017027 MOHD SALMAN Reap CH BI

370017028 SHEEZA BANOO Reap PH

370017029 IQRA IMRAN 1st Div 320

370017030 ANKIT KUMAR Reap PH

370017031 UZMA TABASSUM Reap CH

370017032 KUMKUM SEN Reap PH CH BI

370017033 DAVINDER SINGH Reap CH

370017034 ANUSHKA RATHORE Distinc 385

370017035 SANDHIYA KUMARI 1st Div 347

370017036 RITU RATHORE 2nd Div 284

370017037 MANSHOOR AFROZEReap PH

370017038 FURQAN AHMED 2nd Div 293

370017039 MANSHA NAZIR Reap CH BI

370017040 MOHD YASEEN Reap PH BI

370017041 SAYREEN KOUSSAR Reap PH BI

370017042 ABUZAR SHOKAT Reap PH CH BI

370017043 IMTIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 355

370017044 IFRA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

370017045 MUSKAN PARIHAR 1st Div 295

370017046 RUKHSAR SHAREEN Distinc 389

370017047 ANAND KUMAR Distinc 402

370017048 NEHA PARIHAR 1st Div 322

370017049 RUBIYA ABASS Reap PH CH BI

370017050 TABISH SHOWKAT 1st Div 315

GHSS Chatroo700056

370018000 MOMIN RAJA MALIK Reap ED

370018001 SHERAZ AHMED 1st Div 330

370018002 RASHID AHMED 2nd Div 257

370018003 HAMID AHMED Reap UD

370018004 TOUFIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 336

370018005 ELYAS FAROOQ 1st Div 341

370018006 TAVQEER AHMED Distinc 384

370018007 BASHARAT AHMED Reap UD

370018008 RAHIL RAJA 1st Div 301

370018009 AKASH KUMAR 1st Div 297

370018010 MAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 361

370018011 IQRA TABASUM 2nd Div 279

370018012 SAMREENA BANOO 2nd Div 274

370018013 RUTIBA FAROOQ Reap UD

370018014 NAHIDA BANOO 1st Div 316

370018015 AFRINA KOUSER Distinc 382

370018016 RADIKA KUMARI Reap UD

370018017 MINESHA DEVI 2nd Div 262

370018018 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 285

370018019 SONU DEVI 2nd Div 245

370018020 SADIA BANOO 1st Div 302

370018021 FATHIMA BANOO Reap GN ED
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370018022 POOJA DEVI Reap UD ED

370018023 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 321

370018024 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 358

370018025 MUZAMIL AHMED 2nd Div 278

370018026 RAHID MUSHTAQ Reap UD ED

370018027 MUJTABA AHMED Reap GN ED

370018028 YASSIR AHMED 2nd Div 272

370018029 MOHD WASEEM 2nd Div 283

370018030 KAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 290

370018031 FATIMA BANOO 2nd Div 240

370018032 SHTEELA DEVI Reap UD

370018033 IRSHAD AHMED Reap GN

370018034 MOHD MUTHAIB Reap GN ED

370018035 ZAKIR HUSSAIN Reap UD ED

370018036 FAIZAN AHMED Reap UD SO ED

370018037 MUTAYOB HUSSAIN Reap GN ED

370018038 JAFFIR AHMED Reap ED

370018039 HUMAYA BANOO Reap GN UD

370018040 MOHD SAMEER 2nd Div 293

370018041 HAROON IQBAL Distinc 442

370018042 HILAL AHMED WANI Distinc 420

370018043 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 301

370018044 YOUNUS JAFFER 1st Div 322

370018045 HILAL AHMED 1st Div 312

370018046 BADAL THAKUR 1st Div 312

370018047 IRSHAD AHMED Reap GN CH BI

370018048 SIMPOO KUMAR Reap CH BI

370018049 FARHAT AYAZ Distinc 398

370018050 AARFA BANOO Distinc 383:AT  83

370018051 MAYMOONA 1st Div 351:AT  81

370018052 MUNEERA BANOO Reap PH BI

370018053 NAHIDA BASHIR 1st Div 331

370018054 UMARA TABASSUM Distinc 397

370018055 NIGHAT ARA MALIK 1st Div 367

370018056 SABREENA JAAN Distinc 458

370018057 AASRA BANOO Distinc 446

370018058 ALIYA BANOO 1st Div 359

370018059 SAHILA BANOO 2nd Div 282

370018060 MUNEEBA RASHID 1st Div 304

370018061 HUMAIRA IQBAL Distinc 412

370018062 USHA DEVI 1st Div 296

370018063 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 296

370018064 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 294

370018065 PAYAL DEVI Distinc 378

370018066 NIHARIKA THAKUR 1st Div 363

370018067 POONAM SHARMA 1st Div 323

370018068 PAYAL SHARMA 2nd Div 284

370018069 TANNU DEVI 1st Div 333

370018070 SHAZIA TABASSUM 1st Div 298

370018071 SONAM SHARMA 1st Div 296

370018072 KANIKA DEVI Reap GN BI

370018073 MANSOOR AHMED Reap PH CH BI

370018074 MANEEZA BANOO 2nd Div 287

GHSS Mughal maidan700057

370019000 MOHD TASKEEN 1st Div 360

370019001 SANIYA TABASSUM 1st Div 348

370019002 MOSEEN AHMED 1st Div 316

370019003 MUZAFFER HUSSAINReap ED

370019004 ULFAT HUSSAIN Distinc 394

370019005 NAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 267

370019006 SALMA BANOO Reap ED

370019007 SANIYA BANOO 1st Div 301

370019008 NUSRAT BANOO 1st Div 316

370019009 INDRAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 306

370019010 SONU DEVI Reap ED

370019011 ATTIQA MEHAK 2nd Div 282

370019012 RAHIDA BANOO Reap UD ED PO

370019013 TANIYA THAKUR 1st Div 320

370019014 SHIKU SHAN 1st Div 298

370019015 PARIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 317

370019016 RADHIKA SHARMA 2nd Div 288

370019017 SUMIT KUMAR 2nd Div 263

370019018 RAMAN KUMAR 2nd Div 277

370019019 PRINKA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

370019020 BASIT MUSHTAQ 1st Div 318

370019021 MOOMIN AHMED 1st Div 335

370019022 PANKAJ SHARMA 1st Div 337

370019023 ARJUN KUMAR 1st Div 298

370019024 AMRITA DEVI 1st Div 318

370019025 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH

370019026 PRARTHNA THAKUR Reap PH CH

370019027 MUBASHIR AHMAD Reap CH

370019028 AZHAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 289

370019029 MAHIRA MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 291

370019030 SABHA ANJUM 1st Div 307

370019031 RUKAYA BANOO Reap CH

370019032 KAJAL KUMARI 2nd Div 289

370019033 IQRA BISMA Reap CH

370019034 TANU KUMARI 2nd Div 281

370019035 ASHA KUMARI 2nd Div 287

370019036 ABID HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

370019037 ARIFA BANOO 1st Div 314

370019038 BISMA TABASSUM 1st Div 299

370019039 ARSHEENA KOUSAR Reap CH

370019040 ADIL IQBAL 1st Div 302

370019041 AZHAR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 282

370019042 AKHTAR MEHMOOD Reap CH

370019043 SAHIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

370019044 ARIF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 277

370019045 MEHAK TABASUM Reap CH

370019046 RAKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH

370019047 MANEETA DEVI Reap PH CH

370019048 SUNITA DEVI Reap CH

370019049 SABANA TABASUM Reap CH

370019050 TANZOOM ASHRAF Distinc 434

370019051 AYSHA ANJUM Reap CH

370019052 SHAGUFTA KOUSAR Reap PH CH BI

370019053 RABYA BANOO Reap PH CH

370019054 PARVEEN KUMAR 1st Div 306

370019055 NAVEEN KUMAR Reap PH CH

370019056 ARUN KUMAR Reap PH CH

370019057 MEHBOOBA BANOO Reap CH

370019058 PAWAN KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370019059 INTIKHAB ALAM 1st Div 312

370019060 FAIZAN SAJJAD 1st Div 298

370019061 AAMIR GUL 2nd Div 274

370019062 ARJUN KUMAR Reap PH CH

370019063 SACHIN KUMAR Reap CH

370019064 PAWAN KUMAR Reap PH CH

370019065 ABRAR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

GHSS Nagseni700059

370020000 SONU SHARMA Distinc 387

370020001 SALMAN AHMED 1st Div 304

370020002 DIVYA DEVI Distinc 373

370020003 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 316

370020004 SHIKSHI DEVI Reap GN

370020005 SHEETAL SHARMA 1st Div 342

370020006 HARSH DEV SINGH 1st Div 332

370020007 GAGAN KUMAR 1st Div 296

370020008 ANU DEVI 2nd Div 271

370020009 SONU DEVI 1st Div 353
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370020010 SHANU DEVI 2nd Div 280

370020011 SONIA DEVI Reap PH

370020012 AMINA BANOO Reap GN

370020013 RAHINA BANOO 2nd Div 276

370020014 HASEENA BANOO 2nd Div 285

370020015 SACHIN KUMAR Reap GN IV

370020016 SHRUTI DEVI 2nd Div 289

370020017 MUSHARAF KHAN 2nd Div 282

370020018 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 295

370020019 RUBEENA BANOO Reap GN PH

370020020 SONU DEVI 2nd Div 292

370020021 MOHAMMAD SAJID 1st Div 325

370020022 FAIZAN FIRDOUS 1st Div 344

370020023 MOHAMMAD ZAID 1st Div 354

370020024 SEHRAN AHMED 1st Div 333

370020025 SAQIB HUSSAIN Reap GN

370020026 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 323

370020027 HARIS JI Reap GN BI

370020028 KOMAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI IV

370020029 MUNIBA BANOO 1st Div 326

370020030 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 310

370020031 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 313

370020032 RATIDYA RAJ Distinc 418

370020033 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 297

370020034 MUJTABA AHMED 1st Div 340

370020035 PARVEENA BANOO 1st Div 354

370020036 THAIRA BANOO Reap GN PH

370020037 MOHD SAHIB Reap PH CH BI

370020038 SURAJ KUMAR 1st Div 322

370020039 NEERAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 278

370020040 SUJAL SHAN Reap PH BI IV

370020041 MILLAN KUMAR Reap PH

370020042 DALJEET SINGH 2nd Div 271

370020043 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 263

370020044 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 281

370020045 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 296

370020046 SAKSHI KUMARI Reap GN CH HE

GHSS Shirodh700061

370021000 PINKI DEVI Distinc 378

370021001 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 369

370021002 MINKLA DEVI 1st Div 356

370021003 PAYAL SHAN 1st Div 333

370021004 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 296

370021005 SUMIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 308

370021006 PRIYANKA DEVI 2nd Div 284

370021007 KOMAL DEVI 1st Div 304

370021008 KASHISH DEVI 2nd Div 286

370021009 ANUKSHA DEVI 1st Div 346

370021010 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 362

370021011 ANNU DEVI 2nd Div 277

370021012 SUDIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

370021013 CHHAYA DEVI 1st Div 317

370021014 TANIA DEVI 1st Div 326

370021015 NOWREENA BANOO 2nd Div 280

370021016 KANNU DEVI 1st Div 334

370021017 JOYTI DEVI 2nd Div 292

370021018 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 331

370021019 MITHAN KUMAR Distinc 388

370021020 SUMIT KUMAR Distinc 370

370021021 SUJAL SINGH 1st Div 309

370021022 ARJUN KUMAR 2nd Div 288

370021023 SOWYAM KUMAR 1st Div 306

370021024 ARVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 332

370021025 AAKASH KUMAR 1st Div 319

370021026 AJAY KUMAR Reap UD

370021027 SHARVAN KUMAR Reap ED

370021028 MOHD SABDER Reap UD ED

370021029 MANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 265

370021030 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 363

370021031 AAMINA BANOO 1st Div 321

370021032 SAHILA BANOO Reap CH

370021033 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 303

370021034 SUMAIRA SHAFQAT 1st Div 297

370021035 ARBEELA BANOO 2nd Div 285

370021036 REDWANA BANOO 2nd Div 290

370021037 SHIKHA DEVI Reap CH

370021038 SHAWNKA DEVI 1st Div 338

370021039 MANEET KUMAR 1st Div 345

370021040 SUNNY THAKUR 1st Div 325

370021041 WAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 325

370021042 GOUTAM KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

370021043 SAJAN KUMAR 1st Div 297

370021044 MASOOD AHMED Reap CH BI

370021045 USMAAN ASGAR Reap GN PH CH BI

370021046 MOHAMMAD 1st Div 324

370021047 SOHAIB AKHTER Reap CH MH

370021048 AMIR HAYAT Reap GN CH BI

370021049 VIJAY SINGH 1st Div 311

370021050 RAHUL THAKUR Reap PH CH

370021051 ZAHEER AHMED Reap CH BI

370021052 SAHEEB AHMED Reap GN CH BI

GHSS Binoon700062

370022000 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 340

370022001 ABID HUSSAIN Reap GN

370022002 IMTIYAZ ALI Reap GN ED PO PD

370022003 NASIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 343

370022004 AKHTER HUSSAIN Reap GN PO

370022005 MUDASSIR AHMED Reap GN UD

370022006 SALMAN AHMED 2nd Div 281

370022007 MOHD SAMEER Reap GN UD

370022008 SAHIL SHARMA Reap GN

370022009 RUBINA BANOO Reap GN

370022010 SALMA BANOO 2nd Div 274

370022011 SHAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 265

370022012 KAVITA DEVI 1st Div 297

370022013 ROQIYA BANOO 2nd Div 251

370022014 ASRA MUKHTAR 1st Div 333

370022015 ASRA BANOO 1st Div 302

370022016 SACHAN KUMAR 1st Div 315

370022017 BILAL AHMED 1st Div 297

370022018 AZAD HUSSAIN Reap GN CH BI

370022019 MUDDISER HUSSAIN Reap GN CH BI

370022020 SAJID HUSSAIN Reap GN PH CH BI

370022021 AJAZ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 245

370022022 BURHAN AHMED Reap GN PH CH

370022023 TOHEED AHMED Reap GN

370022024 KAMRAN AKMAL Distinc 413

370022025 SHARYAR MIR Reap GN

370022026 AMIL FAROOQ Distinc 375

370022027 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 324

370022028 SUMIT SINGH RANA 1st Div 323

370022029 RICKY RANA 2nd Div 272

370022030 SHAHZULLAH KEEN 1st Div 303

370022031 WAJID AHMED KEEN 1st Div 342

370022032 KAMRAN HUSSAIN Reap GN BI

370022033 MOHD KAMRAN Reap GN CH

370022034 MOHD ARIF KEEN Reap GN

370022035 ADIL HUSSAIN 1st Div 340

370022036 MOHD MOMIN BUTT Reap CH BI

370022037 MOHD AAZIM 1st Div 300

370022038 MOHD YOUNAS Reap GN
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370022039 ROHAN KUMAR Reap GN

370022040 SLONI KUMARI Distinc 393

370022041 RABIYA BANOO Reap GN BI

370022042 SONIKA DEVI Reap GN CH

370022043 SONIKSHA KASHIB 1st Div 325

370022044 DEEPIKA DEVI 1st Div 320

370022045 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 347

370022046 SHALLU DEVI 1st Div 301

370022047 MONIKA BALA 1st Div 314

370022048 AATUFA BANOO 2nd Div 288

370022049 MISBA FIRDOS 2nd Div 280

370022050 SHEEMA BANOO 1st Div 316

370022051 SHITLA DEVI 1st Div 326

370022052 RUKIYA BANOO 2nd Div 273

370022053 ASMA BANOO 1st Div 353

370022054 SUMEERA BANO 1st Div 312

370022055 SHAZIA BANOO 2nd Div 289

370022056 TUBA BANOO 2nd Div 283

370022057 SANIA BANOO DEV Reap GN PH CH

370022058 INSHA BANOO 1st Div 302

370022059 ASMA BANOO 1st Div 312

370022060 IFRA BANOO Reap CH

370022061 MUNIBA BANOO 1st Div 334

370022062 HAFSA BANOO 1st Div 296

370022063 AFREENA BANOO 1st Div 297

370022064 MEHRUNA BANOO 1st Div 328

370022065 NAFREENA BANOO 1st Div 318

370022066 SUMAIYA BANOO Reap GN CH

370022067 ASMA BANOO 1st Div 324

370022068 RIFAT ARFAT 2nd Div 284

370022069 RUMAN SABA 1st Div 305

370022070 SEEMA BANOO 2nd Div 291

370022071 SAIQA BANOO 1st Div 303

370022072 FITRA BANOO Distinc 427

370022073 ATOOFA BANOO Distinc 397

370022074 ARZOO TABASSUM Distinc 425

370022075 ALVEENA BANOO Distinc 401

370022076 ALIYA BANOO Reap GN

370022077 SALMA BANOO 1st Div 301

370022078 TRIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 327

370022079 MOHD SALMAN Distinc 444

370022080 MOHD ATHAR WANI 1st Div 345

370022081 AZHAR UL -ISLAM Reap GN

370022082 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN

370022083 MOHD UMAR SHEIKHDistinc 384

370022084 ABDUL GAFOOR Failed

370022085 SONIYA DEVI Reap GN PH BI

370022086 SHABNAM BANOO Reap GN BI

370022087 AISHA ANJUM Reap CH BI

370022088 MOHD YASEEN Reap GN PH CH BI

370022089 MOHD SAKIB WANI Reap GN PH CH BI

GHSS Patnazi Kishtwar700066

370023000 IFFAT ARA BUTT Distinc 419

370023001 SANA JI BANOO 2nd Div 241

370023002 MOHD AYAZ Distinc 395

370023003 SHABIR AHMED 1st Div 296

370023004 NADIA BANOO 1st Div 319

370023005 SAQIB HAIDER MIR 1st Div 336

370023006 MONIKA DEVI Distinc 405

370023007 SOFIYA NAZ KEEN Distinc 389

370023008 MOHD AHSAN KEEN 1st Div 343

370023009 MEMOONA BANOO 1st Div 318

370023010 SHAISTA BANOO Reap PH CH BI ES

370023011 RUKHSAR AALM 1st Div 341

370023012 MEHROZA BANOO Distinc 431

370023013 SHARVEN KUMAR 1st Div 347

370023014 MOHD AMIR SHAH 1st Div 353

370023015 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 347

370023016 AHSAN HUSSAIN 1st Div 296

370023017 AISHA BANOO 1st Div 363

370023018 ROZIA BANOO 1st Div 361

370023019 MAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 332

370023020 AFEEFA BATOOL Distinc 452

370023021 ATEERA BANOO Distinc 415

370023022 ROZIA BANOO KEEN Reap PH CH BI ES

370023023 NAZMEENA BANOO 1st Div 313

370023024 AISHA TABASSUM 1st Div 335

370023025 BARJEES FATIMA Distinc 433

370023026 AFAQ HUSSAIN Failed

370023027 TARIQ HUSSAIN Reap GN BI

370023028 ANNAYATULAH 2nd Div 290

370023029 AMINA BANOO 2nd Div 265

GHSS Ligri Paddar Kishtwar700069

370024000 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 309

370024001 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 334

370024002 NITIN KUMAR 1st Div 320

370024003 RANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 277

370024004 UTTAM SINGH 1st Div 308

370024005 SHETAL DEVI 2nd Div 289

370024006 SHIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 309

370024007 AMISHA DEVI 1st Div 316

370024008 RIKNA DEVI 1st Div 318

370024009 PRIYA DEVI 2nd Div 292

370024010 MADHU BALLA 1st Div 313

370024011 PURNEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 258

370024012 TANU DEVI 2nd Div 254

370024013 RAJNI DEVI 2nd Div 284

370024014 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 321

370024015 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 334

370024016 AMIT KUMAR 1st Div 317

370024017 NEETAN KUMAR 1st Div 304

370024018 SUMAN BALLA Reap PH

370024019 RAVITA DEVI 1st Div 357

370024020 RAKHI DEVI 1st Div 340

370024021 SIMRAN KUMARI 1st Div 312

370024022 DIKSHA DEVI Reap CH BI ES

370024023 ARJUN KUMAR Reap PH CH

370024024 SHARVAN KUMAR 2nd Div 282

370024025 RAINA DEVI 1st Div 305

370024026 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 323

370024027 SUJAL SINGH Reap CH

370024028 NEHA Distinc 388

370024029 RANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 292

370024030 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 341

370024031 SUMMIT KUMAR Distinc 386

370024032 SNEHA DEVI 1st Div 339

370024033 RAHUL KUMAR 2nd Div 280

370024034 SIMRAN BHAGAT 1st Div 340

370024035 SAJAN SINGH 1st Div 328

370024036 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 270

370024037 VIKRAM KUMAR 1st Div 319

370024038 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 305

370024039 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 272

370024040 ADITYA KUMAR 2nd Div 291

370024041 SANDEEP RAJ 2nd Div 259

370024042 ANU DEVI Reap GN PH

370024043 INDERJEET 1st Div 321

370024044 SANDEEP KUMAR Reap PH

370024045 ARPITA DEVI 1st Div 305

370024046 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 301

370024047 TERKUTA DEVI Reap PH ES

370024048 PAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 268



( 27 )

370024049 VIPINDER KUMAR Reap PH CH

370024050 SAKSHAM SINGH Distinc 374

370024051 RAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 350

370024052 PAYAL JI 2nd Div 251

370024053 AMIT KUMAR Reap PH CH

370024054 PREETI DEVI 1st Div 303

370024055 ANCHAL DEVI 1st Div 324

370024056 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 311

370024057 SANJEEV SINGH 1st Div 307

370024058 MILAN SINGH 1st Div 296

370024059 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 334

370024060 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 278

370024061 PINKEY DEVI Distinc 391

370024062 SAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 368

370024063 CHANDER REEKA 1st Div 347

370024064 ANU DEVI 1st Div 323

370024065 JOGINDER SINGH 1st Div 357

370024066 JEWAN SINGH 2nd Div 265

370024067 TSERING TOLMA Distinc 382

370024068 ARPAN SINGH 1st Div 316

GHSS Kuchhal700071

370025000 ANUBHAV THAKUR Distinc 449

370025001 SUMREENA BANOO 2nd Div 280

370025002 RASHID AHMED 2nd Div 262

370025003 TARIQ HUSSAIN Reap UD

370025004 JAMSHEED AHMAD 1st Div 320

370025005 MEHNAZA BANOO 2nd Div 291

370025006 SACHIN RATHORE 1st Div 327

370025007 REHAN AHMED 2nd Div 288

370025008 RAFIYA BANOO 1st Div 332

370025009 OUMAR MUSHTAQ 1st Div 321:PV  73

370025010 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 332

370025011 AIESHA FATIMA 1st Div 334

370025012 MOHD AZHAR 1st Div 350:PV  76

370025013 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 291

370025014 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 327

370025015 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 321:PV  83

370025016 RUBAYA BASHIR 1st Div 321

370025017 HEENA KOUSAR 2nd Div 294

370025018 FATIMA BANOO 1st Div 324

370025019 ABUBAKER 1st Div 320

370025020 IFROZA BANOO 1st Div 316

370025021 SUFAYA BANOO 1st Div 348

370025022 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 287

370025023 SHAZADA BANOO 1st Div 297

370025024 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 328

370025025 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 300

370025026 RUKSANA BANOO 1st Div 363

370025027 ARJUN KUMAR Distinc 397

370025028 SHAHNAZA KOUSAR 2nd Div 289

370025029 FOZIA BANOO 1st Div 302

370025030 JAFFER HUSSAIN 2nd Div 272

370025031 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 321

370025032 AFSHA BANOO 1st Div 313

370025033 FATHIMA BANOO 1st Div 314

370025034 SHAFIA BANOO 2nd Div 268

370025035 AMAAN ASGAR Distinc 412

370025036 RIZWAN RASHID Distinc 401:PV  78

370025037 SYED ARSLAN Distinc 392

370025038 SAIFULLA KHALID Distinc 379

370025039 AQIB IQBAL SHEIKH 1st Div 355

370025040 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 353:RT  98

370025041 ZEINAB AKHTER 1st Div 357:RT  94

370025042 ZARINA BANOO 2nd Div 261:RT  85

370025043 SANIYE KOUSER 1st Div 338:RT  90

370025044 IREM SABA Distinc 456

370025045 ABDUL WAHAB Distinc 451

370025046 SHABIR AHMED Distinc 396

370025047 NARINDER KUMAR Distinc 383:PV  81

370025048 SHAZIA KOUSAR Distinc 371:RT  94

370025049 IQRA BANOO MIR 1st Div 304

GHSS Chatroo700056

370026000 WARIS MAQBOOL Distinc 404

370026001 BABAR HUSSAIN Reap UD

370026002 ZABAIR HUSSAIN Distinc 371

370026003 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 322

370026004 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 297

370026005 SUHAIL AHMED Reap GN SO

370026006 NITESH KUMAR 1st Div 323

370026007 SUNIL KUMAR Reap UD

370026008 IQRA GANI 1st Div 364

370026009 ASIA RASOOL 1st Div 321

370026010 MEHNAZA BANOO 1st Div 331

370026011 ALIYA BANOO 1st Div 313

370026012 RUQSANA BANOO 2nd Div 260

370026013 MAIMOONA BANOO Distinc 410

370026014 ZAHIDA BANOO Reap UD ED

370026015 AFROOZA BANOO 2nd Div 294

370026016 SEHARUL RUQHSAR 1st Div 332

370026017 SHAHIDA BANOO Reap GN UD ED

370026018 MUSKAAN AMIN Reap UD ED

370026019 MAHREENA BANOO 2nd Div 294

370026020 SUMIYA ABASS 2nd Div 289

370026021 ANUSHIKA DEVI Reap UD

370026022 MOHD RAFIQ Reap UD SO ED

370026023 TOWFEQ AHMED 2nd Div 266

370026024 NITTU KUMAR 2nd Div 274

370026025 SURJEET KUMAR Reap UD ED

370026026 NITESH KUMAR 1st Div 346

370026027 SHAHID HUSSAIN Reap UD ED

370026028 INSHAH BANOO 2nd Div 281

370026029 MASOODA BANOO 2nd Div 293

370026030 SAJAN KUMAR Reap UD PR ED

370026031 UZMA BANOO Reap GN UD ED

370026032 INDU KUMARI 2nd Div 293

370026033 PRIYA THAKER Reap UD ED

370026034 POOJA DEVI Reap GN UD ED

370026035 SACHIN THAKAR 2nd Div 250

370026036 LEELA DEVI Reap UD ED

370026037 SANYA BANOO Reap UD ED

370026038 TOUFEEQ AHMED 3rd Div 226

370026039 MANESHA DEVI 2nd Div 260

370026040 MEHNAZA BANOO Reap GN UD SO ED

370026041 SAPNA DEVI Reap UD ED

370026042 PARVEEZ AHMED 1st Div 305

370026043 ZAHID HUSSAIN 1st Div 363

370026044 MOHD Distinc 435

370026045 IMTIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 346

370026046 SOHAIL JAVID 1st Div 348

370026047 ABU SUFYAN 1st Div 341

370026048 ABU FASAL BUTT 1st Div 365

370026049 KHALID AMIN Reap GN PH CH BI

370026050 HAQNAWAZ AHMED Distinc 408

370026051 WASEEM JAFFER Distinc 409

370026052 AARIF IQBAL WANI 1st Div 322

370026053 UFAIQ SHAFI MALIK 1st Div 295

370026054 SAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 297

370026055 KARAN THAKER 1st Div 357

370026056 SUMIT THAKUR Distinc 410

370026057 RAJU KUMAR 2nd Div 281

370026058 IQRA BANOO 1st Div 313
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370026059 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 313

370026060 SANIA BANOO 1st Div 321

370026061 INSHA BANOO Distinc 436

370026062 AZRA TABASUM Distinc 375

370026063 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 325

370026064 PUNAM DEVI 2nd Div 284

370026065 PAYAL KUMARI 1st Div 338

370026066 RIYA DEVI 1st Div 320

370026067 SHAGNU DEVI 1st Div 316

370026068 SANDHYA DEVI 1st Div 318

370026069 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 307

370026070 TOUSIF AHMED 2nd Div 277

370026071 ZAFFER HUSSAIN 1st Div 307

370026072 SANDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 342

370026073 SHABIR AHMED 1st Div 298

370026074 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 256

GHSS Keshwan Kishtwar700067

370027000 MITHAN SHARMA 1st Div 345

370027001 ADIL HUSSAIN MIR Distinc 377

370027002 ABDUL MOMIN 1st Div 311

370027003 SHAHISTA BANOO Reap PH

370027004 ALEEFA RUKHSAR 1st Div 367

370027005 SHAGUFTA BANOO 1st Div 308

370027006 IQRA BANOO 2nd Div 272

370027007 BARKHA SHARMA Distinc 382

370027008 ADEEBA TABASSUM 1st Div 305

370027009 SAHARA IRSHAD 1st Div 338

370027010 SAJID SALEEM 1st Div 305

370027011 SUHAIL NABI 1st Div 358

370027012 AMIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 293

370027013 IMTIYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 288

370027014 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 1st Div 306

370027015 SUMAYA BANOO 2nd Div 289

370027016 MUZAMUL AALUM 1st Div 315

370027017 RUQAYYA BANOO Reap PH

370027018 MUSKAN AMIN 1st Div 313

370027019 MUSKAN KOUSAR 1st Div 342

370027020 ZUBEER AHMED 2nd Div 291

370027021 SAHIL TANVEER 2nd Div 283

370027022 SALMA BANOO 1st Div 347

370027023 FOZIA BANOO 1st Div 312

370027024 TABREEZ RAJA Reap PH

370027025 NOORYAN BANOO 2nd Div 275

370027026 SHAMEEM AHMED Reap PH

370027027 PERVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 297

GHSS Loran WZ730069

373023000 SAIMA BANO 2nd Div 287

373023001 SOBIA BANO 2nd Div 289

373023002 SAMREENA AKHTER 1st Div 356

373023003 MUSKHAN AKHTER 2nd Div 289

373023004 RIFTA ANJUM 1st Div 363

373023005 SALMA RAIZ 1st Div 314

373023006 AFROZA AKHTER 2nd Div 284

373023007 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 304

373023008 SULEMAN GULZAR Distinc 389

373023009 AQIB JAVAID Distinc 400

373023010 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 374

373023011 DILSHAD AHMED 1st Div 332

373023012 IFTIQAR AHMED 1st Div 367

373023013 MOHD ABASS Distinc 403

373023014 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 297

373023015 TANVEER AHMED 1st Div 339

373023016 NAZAKIT HUSSAIN 1st Div 314

373023017 ZUBAIR AHMED 2nd Div 293

373023018 IMTIAZ BASHIR 1st Div 299

373023019 HILAL AHMED Distinc 420

373023020 MUSHRAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

373023021 DILSHAD AHMED 1st Div 353

373023022 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN Reap PD

373023023 NAZMA KOUSER 1st Div 323

373023024 SHOIB AKHTER Distinc 370

373023025 MOHD SAJJAD 1st Div 332

373023026 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 302

373023027 MOHD ZUBAIR 1st Div 309

373023028 RAFIA AKHTER 1st Div 332

373023029 RAZWANA KOUSER 1st Div 306

373023030 TAHMEENA AKHTER 1st Div 308

373023031 SONIA AKHTER 1st Div 337

373023032 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 307

373023033 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 319

373023034 IMDAD ALI KHAN Distinc 408

373023035 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 294

373023036 MEHNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 285

373023037 FOZIA AKHTER 1st Div 316

373023038 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 310

373023039 NEELOFER MIR 1st Div 352

373023040 AASIA SADEEQ 1st Div 308

373023041 SOHAIL AHMED 1st Div 345

373023042 SHAZIA MANZOOR 1st Div 303

373023043 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 299

373023044 MEHMOOD BASHIR 2nd Div 278

373023045 MARYAM GHULAM 1st Div 356

373023046 AASMA MANZOOR Distinc 388

373023047 MEHAK MUZAFAR 1st Div 366

373023048 MEHBOOBA 1st Div 345

373023049 FARHAT RASHID Distinc 373

373023050 ADIBA BANO Distinc 397

373023051 AMINA AKHTER 1st Div 340

373023052 ASIYA KOUSER 1st Div 306

373023053 MOHD SALMAN 1st Div 325

373023054 IMTAIZ HUSSAIN 1st Div 303

373023055 WAJAHAT QAYOOM Distinc 371

373023056 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 312

373023057 MOHD ABDULLAH 1st Div 362:TU  78

373023058 MUSHARAF NAZIR Distinc 390

373023059 AMIR MALIK 1st Div 327

373023060 MOHD KHALID 1st Div 363

373023061 SAJID IQBAL 2nd Div 290

373023062 AFSANA KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

373023063 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 324

373023064 RASHID MEHMOOD 1st Div 336

373023065 ALISHBA FAROOQ 1st Div 325

373023066 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 351

373023067 ADIL AYOUB Distinc 375

373023068 SARFARAZ AHMED Distinc 409

373023069 MUDSAR IQBAL 2nd Div 279

373023070 AYAZ NAZIR 1st Div 309

373023071 SAIMA AKHTER Distinc 421

373023072 SALMA AZEEM 1st Div 354

373023073 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 336

GHSS Sawjian730070

373024000 AMIR AHMED 1st Div 306

373024001 SONIA AKHTER 1st Div 306

373024002 SHAHJAHAN 1st Div 352

373024003 ARZOO KOUSER 1st Div 369

373024004 AQSA PARVEEN 1st Div 308

373024005 SAIRA BANO 1st Div 321

373024006 DILSHAD AKHTER Distinc 374

373024007 RAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 342
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373024008 RUBINA AKHTER Distinc 467

373024009 JAMEEL AHMED Distinc 464

373024010 RIZWAN AHMED Distinc 395

373024011 ALTAF AHMED 1st Div 336

373024012 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 317

373024013 FAISAL IQBAL 1st Div 296

373024014 FARHAN AHMED Reap GN HY

373024015 SAIRA BANO Distinc 385

373024016 SADIA HAMIED 1st Div 299

373024017 ALTAF HUSSAIN Reap GN EO

373024018 AABID SULTAN 1st Div 331

373024019 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 301

373024020 AFSANA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

373024021 SONIA AKHTER Reap GN ED HY

373024022 SANIA MIR 2nd Div 274

373024023 FOZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 271

373024024 WAHIDA GUL 2nd Div 290

373024025 SOZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 271

373024026 SHABINA AKHTER Reap GN EO

GHSS Arai Mandi Poonch730079

373024027 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 350

373024028 SHANAZ AKHTER 1st Div 362

373024029 IRFANA LAYAQAT Distinc 376

373024030 SAFEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

373024031 MUSRAT NAZ 1st Div 333

373024032 FOZIA BANO 1st Div 341

373024033 FARZANA KOUSER 1st Div 301

373024034 GHUSIA BANU 1st Div 318

373024035 JABEEN KOUSER Reap GN

373024036 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 350

373024037 SAYED ZEESHAN ALIDistinc 417

373024038 IBRAHIM AHMED Distinc 378

373024039 SAJID MEHMOOD Distinc 405

373024040 SAJJAD AHMED 1st Div 356

373024041 TARIQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 324

373024042 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 335

373024043 TOSIEF AHMED 1st Div 305

373024044 KAFEEL AHMED Reap GN

373024045 MOHD ISHTIAQ 1st Div 333

373024046 ZAFFAR HAYAT Reap GN

373024047 DANISH JAVAID 1st Div 325

373024048 ASSAD MEHMOOD 1st Div 351

373024049 MEHMOOD AHMED Distinc 371

373024050 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 353

373024051 ARSHAD MEHMOOD Distinc 404

373024052 PAKEEZA AKHTER Reap GN

373024053 MOHD SHAMIM Reap GN

373024054 ANNYAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 327

373024055 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 318

373024056 ALTAF HUSSAIN 2nd Div 281

373024057 SAJID MEHMOOD 1st Div 302

373024058 MOHD DANISH Reap GN

373024059 ISHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 318

373024060 MOHD TARAF 2nd Div 274

373024061 SOUBIA AKHTER 1st Div 315

373024062 MUSSARAT NAZ Distinc 420

373024063 RIFAT SHABIR Distinc 404

373024064 TABIA AMBER Distinc 415

373024065 RAHIDA BANO 1st Div 354

373024066 NAZMA AKHTER 1st Div 310

373024067 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 321

373024068 SHABNUM FIRDOUS 1st Div 306

373024069 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 306

373024070 TASLEEM AKHTER 1st Div 302

373024071 TAHIRA AKHTER 1st Div 305

373024072 ZAHIDA AKHTER 1st Div 295

373024073 RUKHSAR SHABIR 1st Div 332

373024074 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 302

373024075 TOFEEQ OMER 1st Div 316

373024076 MOHD QASIM 1st Div 306

373024077 SHAGUFTA BANO 2nd Div 288

373024078 AFREEN ANJUM 1st Div 300

GHSS Fatehpur Poonch730084

373025000 ZUBAIR AHMED 1st Div 318

373025001 MOHD UMAR Distinc 383

373025002 SHAISTA KHANUM 2nd Div 285

373025003 ASIA KHATOON 1st Div 357

373025004 NOREEN AKHTER 1st Div 351

373025005 SADIA KOUSER 1st Div 363

373025006 SAIMA HAMID 1st Div 360

373025007 NASEEM AKHTER 1st Div 296

373025008 CH NAHIEM ALI Distinc 380

373025009 AFSANA KOSIR 1st Div 366

373025010 MOHD AJAZ Reap PO

373025011 ASIA BASHIR 1st Div 340

373025012 MOHD AFZAL 1st Div 335

373025013 TAHIR MASHOOQ 1st Div 334

373025014 SHAHID AHMED Distinc 377

373025015 NAWAZASH JAVED Distinc 428

373025016 SADHIA KAZMI Distinc 390

373025017 TOYABA BEGUM Distinc 380

373025018 MISBA QAYOOM Distinc 434

373025019 FARHANA KOUSAR Distinc 396

373025020 AFREEN KOSIR 1st Div 317

373025021 RUKHSAR KOUSER 1st Div 355

373025022 SAIRA KOUSER 1st Div 316

373025023 MOHAMMED RASHID Distinc 406

373025024 DANISH AMEEN 1st Div 312

373025025 MOHAMMED RAFI 1st Div 307

373025026 ZAHID AHMED Distinc 394

373025027 DANISH MEHMOOD Distinc 436

373025028 SHAIED Distinc 392

373025029 SOHIL TANVEER 1st Div 351

373025030 MOHIB ASLAM Distinc 370

373025031 SARFRAZ AHMED Reap PH BI

373025032 SHAIDA KOSER 1st Div 315

373025033 SAIMA KOUSER 2nd Div 288

373025034 ZAHIR SHABIR Distinc 413

373025035 ABID HUSSAIN Distinc 385

373025036 MOHD JAMEEL 1st Div 355

373025037 NIGHAT ARA Distinc 461

373025038 SHAFQAT ARA Distinc 437

373025039 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 304

373025040 MAQSOOD AHMED 1st Div 361

373025041 SAHIBA FIRDOSE Distinc 474

373025042 SHAHAB RASHID Distinc 455

373025043 MOHD MOTAYOUB Distinc 478

373025044 NISSAR AHMED Failed

373025045 IRFAN PATHAN Distinc 441

373025046 NIGHAT KOSER 2nd Div 271

373025047 MOBINA KOUSER Distinc 375

373025048 SARFRAZ AHMED Distinc 420

373025049 MOHD WAHEED 1st Div 366

373025050 ZEESHAN Distinc 426

373025051 MOHD FAREED 1st Div 352

373025052 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 341

GHSS Chandimarh Surankote Wz730082

373026000 NADIA KOUSER 1st Div 307

373026001 NAHID AKHTER 1st Div 316
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373026002 BASHARIT HUSSAIN 1st Div 301

373026003 SUREENA MANHAS Reap PO

373026004 NAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

373026005 MUSKAN AKHTER 1st Div 301

373026006 SAIBA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

373026007 RABIA KOUSER 2nd Div 278

373026008 UZMA KOUSER 2nd Div 291

373026009 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap ED

373026010 MOHD OWAIS 1st Div 354

373026011 SOZIA ISHAQ 1st Div 302

373026012 SARESH NAZ 1st Div 333

373026013 MISBA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

373026014 MAJID KHAN 2nd Div 292

373026015 SAJID KHAN Reap ED

373026016 FAIZAN KHAN 2nd Div 292

373026017 IMROOZ FAROOQ 2nd Div 271

373026018 TAHEEBA KOUSER 1st Div 296

373026019 MURTAZA AHMED 1st Div 349

373026020 KHALID MEHMOOD 2nd Div 293

373026021 SHAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 329

373026022 AWAIZ KHAN Reap ED

373026023 NAHIM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 281

373026024 SHAFAQAT HUSSAIN2nd Div 289

373026025 ADREES AHMED Reap ED PO

373026026 AMINA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

373026027 ATIF MANHAS 1st Div 299

373026028 TOSEEF AHMED 1st Div 363

373026029 RAHILA KOUSER 1st Div 313

373026030 UZMA KOUSER 1st Div 307

373026031 SOFIA KOUSER 2nd Div 266

373026032 SHABINA KOUSER 1st Div 315

373026033 RAZA AHMED Distinc 447

373026034 SANIA KOUSER 1st Div 307

373026035 HASSAN REZWAN Distinc 380

373026036 SAHER SALIM 1st Div 361

373026037 MOHD MEHBOOB Distinc 407

373026038 RIZVAN KHAN 2nd Div 285

373026039 KHALID MUMTAZ 2nd Div 267

373026040 ASMA KOUSER 2nd Div 266

373026041 WASEEM AHMED 2nd Div 250

373026042 MEVISH KOUSER 2nd Div 258

373026043 SHAROOF KHAN 2nd Div 259

373026044 MISBAH KOUSER 2nd Div 290

373026045 IRAM KOUSER Reap EW

373026046 HANAN UL HAQ 1st Div 322

GHSS Thatharka770027

377002000 REDHWAN AHMED 2nd Div 284

377002001 JAMEELA BANO 1st Div 310

377002002 AURFA ANJUM 1st Div 343

377002003 RAHIZA KOUNSER 1st Div 337

377002004 PAKEEZA AKHTER 1st Div 352

377002005 KOSHALYA DEVI 1st Div 308

377002006 SAMINA AKHTER 2nd Div 265

377002007 ADIL IQBAL 1st Div 307

377002008 ARBAZ AHMED 2nd Div 259

377002009 THAIR GUL 2nd Div 272

377002010 AQIB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 247

377002011 ABIDA BANO Distinc 373

377002012 MUDASSER AHMED 2nd Div 271

377002013 PAWAN KUMAR 2nd Div 278

377002014 MASROOR JAVID Reap PO

377002015 BILAL AHMED Reap EO

377002016 ASRAR HUSSAIN Reap BI

377002017 SHAH KAMRAN Distinc 373

377002018 ZEEHAN SALIM 1st Div 363

377002019 SAIMA KOUSSER Reap PH

377002020 MOHD ASIF Reap PH

377002021 REVENDER SINGH 1st Div 309

377002022 ISHRAT FATIMA Distinc 375

377002023 SHAZIA BANO 1st Div 298

377002024 SHABAZ AHMED Reap PH

377002025 NOVRAIZ UL ISLAM Reap PH

377002026 WASEEM AHMED Reap PH

377002027 SHAHJHAN AHMED Reap PH

377002028 SANIA RAYAZ Reap PH

377002029 SAMIYA AZIZ Reap PH

377002030 MANIZAM ASHIQ Reap PH BI

377002031 SAJAD HUSSAIN Reap PH

377002032 OMER GUL Reap PH

377002033 TOHFEEQ UMAR 2nd Div 293

377002034 SHABNUM BANO Reap PH

377002035 MUFIDA AKHTER 1st Div 354

377002036 BARIRAH Distinc 419

377002037 JAISHA WASIM Distinc 381

377002038 KAKA RAM Reap PH

377002039 MURTAFA RASHID Reap PH BI

377002040 ALEENA TABASUM 1st Div 364

377002041 TAYFA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 335

377002042 SUBIYIA TABASAM 2nd Div 291

377002043 SHAZEEBA 1st Div 350

377002044 TANVEER AHMED Reap PH

377002045 JAHANGIR AHMED Reap PH

377002046 AJAZ FAROOQ Reap PH

377002047 MUZAMIL AHMED Reap PH CH BI

377002048 SHAKIZA BANO 2nd Div 273

377002049 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 318

377002050 SHAKIDA BANO 2nd Div 287

377002051 MEHBOOBA BANO 2nd Div 285

377002052 MEHNAZ AKAHTHER 2nd Div 289

377002053 SAMREENA ARIF 1st Div 368

377002054 ASIYA BANO 1st Div 323

377002055 SHAZIA BANO 1st Div 351

377002056 SHAHISTA BANO Reap PH

377002057 PARVEENA BANO Reap PH

377002058 AFROOZA BANO Reap PH

377002059 AMINA KOOSER 1st Div 309

377002060 SANIA BANO Reap PH

377002061 SABIA BANO 1st Div 306

377002062 RUBIA AKHTAR 1st Div 349

377002063 IMRAN AHMED Reap PH CH

377002064 RUTBA JAAN Reap PH

377002065 SAHIRA KOOSER 1st Div 341

377002066 AADIL HUSSAIN Reap PH

377002067 MUSHARIF UL ISLAMReap PH

377002068 BAREEDA SARWAR 1st Div 357

377002069 AMINA KOSSAR 2nd Div 292

377002070 ABID BASHIR 1st Div 343

377002071 AUSAMA TAHIR Reap PH

377002072 MALIK IQRA Distinc 374

377002073 SHABNAM KOUSSERDistinc 373

377002074 SHAZIB MAJID WANI Distinc 426

377002075 ABRAR AHMED Reap PH

377002076 HAMZAL SHARIF 1st Div 354

377002077 RUBINA AKHTER Reap GN PH

377002078 SAMREENA YOUSAF 1st Div 297

377002079 SAHILA JAN 1st Div 319

377002080 TAHIRA KOOSER Reap PH

377002081 SARHAD BASHIR Reap PH

377002082 SANJAY SINGH Reap PH BI

377002083 AMINA MUSTQEEM 1st Div 310

377002084 PARVEENA YOUSAF Reap PH BI

377002085 MUSHAHID UR 1st Div 330

377002086 MOHD AQUIB Reap PH
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377002087 MOHD SAHEEL Reap PH

377002088 IRFAT JAMEEL 1st Div 332

377002089 IRFATH ANJUM Reap PH

377002090 MOHD MANEER Reap PH

377002091 MUDASIR HUSSAIN Reap PH

377002092 WASIMA BANO Reap PH CH BI

377002093 AWAYSTA BANO Reap GN PH

377002094 ASHYIANA 2nd Div 293

377002095 FEZAIQA KOSSER 2nd Div 257

377002096 AMREENA BANO Reap GN PH

377002097 ZAHIDA BANO Reap PH CH BI

377002098 MEHREENA AKHTER Reap GN PH BI

377002099 SHAKIDA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

377002100 JAHANGIR AHMED Reap GN PH CH

377002101 RABEEYA MAJIED Reap PH CH

377002102 MOHD MUBASHER Failed

GHSS Rajgarh770028

377003000 BIPNA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

377003001 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 365

377003002 CHANDER PARKASH Distinc 413

377003003 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 338

377003004 PRIYA DEVI Reap PD

377003005 DIKSHA DEVI Distinc 420

377003006 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 372

377003007 RAJINDER KUMAR Distinc 399

377003008 VIJAY KUMAR 1st Div 345

377003009 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 315:IV  71

377003010 BINOD KUMAR Reap PD

377003011 RAHUL SINGH Reap EO PD

377003012 SATYA SEN Reap EO ED PD

377003013 AMRESHA DEVI Reap ED PD

377003014 BEETA DEVI Reap ED PD

377003015 SIMRAN DEVI 1st Div 301

377003016 KUNJ LAL 1st Div 328

377003017 SUKANYA DEVI 1st Div 367

377003018 SUMMAN SEN Reap EO PD

377003019 SAPEEKA DEVI Reap EO PD

377003020 USHA DEVI 1st Div 321

377003021 ARPNA DEVI Reap HN ED PD

377003022 SUDESH KUMAR 1st Div 295

377003023 SHUBAM SUMBRIA Reap GN ED PD

377003024 ARUN SINGH 2nd Div 276

377003025 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 271

377003026 MUKESH SINGH Reap GN ED PD IV

377003027 AKHIL SINGH Reap ED PD

377003028 ANAMIKA DEVI Reap EO PD

377003029 RAJNI DEVI Reap GN EO ED

377003030 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 271

377003031 SARLLA DEVI Reap EO ED PD

377003032 DEEPIKA DEVI Distinc 436

377003033 ANJLY DEVI Distinc 431

377003034 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 369

377003035 ARTIKA BHAGAT Reap PH BI

377003036 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 331

377003037 KIRNA DEVI 1st Div 367

377003038 TINA BANO 1st Div 311

377003039 AATIKA BANO Distinc 379

377003040 SANJANA DEVI Reap PH CH

377003041 RAFIA BANO Distinc 413

377003042 SHAKTI DEVI Reap PH

377003043 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 319

377003044 POONAM DEVI Reap CH BI PD

377003045 PALVI SHARMA Reap PH CH BI PD

377003046 BABLI DEVI Reap PH

377003047 RAJNEE DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

377003048 RAFIA BANO Reap PH CH BI PD

377003049 SUMMY SINGH SEN Distinc 383

377003050 AKSHAY SINGH 1st Div 302

377003051 KARTIK KHAJURIA Reap PH CH

377003052 GAWARDHAN Distinc 379

377003053 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PH

377003054 SURESH SINGH Reap PH

377003055 TAMSEEL MANZOOR Reap PH CH

377003056 SEWA SINGH Reap PH CH PD

377003057 KRITIKA DEVI 1st Div 338

377003058 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH

377003059 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 308

377003060 MOKAL KUMAR Reap PH CH PD

377003061 SAPNA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

377003062 ANKUSH Reap GN PH CH BI

377003063 KAMAR SINGH Reap PH

377003064 POONAM DEVI Reap PH

377003065 AKLAISH SINGH Reap PH CH MH

377003066 SAPNA DEVI Reap PH

377003067 IFRAT BANO Reap PH CH

377003068 ABROO BANO 1st Div 321

377003069 YOGESHWAR SINGH Reap PH PD

377003070 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH PD

377003071 ANKITA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

377003072 MANEETA DEVI 1st Div 344

377003073 SANDHIA DEVI Reap PH CH

377003074 BIPNA DEVI Reap PH CH

377003075 SURAT SINGH 1st Div 302

377003076 SHIMLA DEVI Reap PH CH PD

377003077 UDIT SINGH Reap PH CH BI

377003078 ANKITA BHAGAT Reap PH

377003079 REYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

377003080 BIKRAM SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

377003081 AMAN SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

377003082 ASHA DEVI Reap PH CH

377003083 ANKUSH SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

377003084 ARJUN SHARMA Reap PH BI

GHSS Kanthi770034

377004000 KAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 255

377004001 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 280

377004002 MANISHA DEVI Reap HN ED

377004003 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 314

377004004 MANVI DEVI Distinc 378

377004005 ARTI DEVI Reap HN ED

377004006 ANOKHA DEVI Reap HN ED

377004007 RUKIYA BANOO 2nd Div 259

377004008 ADITYA SINGH 2nd Div 260

377004009 NEERAJ KUMAR 1st Div 341

377004010 ANKIT SINGH 1st Div 367

377004011 SHEETAL SHARMA Distinc 382

377004012 SONIA KUMARI Distinc 374

377004013 RANU DEVI 1st Div 346

377004014 JOYTI BHAGAT 1st Div 324

377004015 RIVINDER KUMAR Distinc 374

377004016 SIMRAN KUMAR Distinc 399

377004017 TABISH FAREED Reap PH

377004018 ASHI AKTHER 1st Div 361

377004019 SAMIYA Reap BI

377004020 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 311

377004021 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 342

377004022 MOHD OWAIS ZAHID 1st Div 332

377004023 ARUN SINGH Reap PH BI

377004024 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 353

GHSS Dhandrath770035

377004025 PAYAL DEVI Reap ED:IV  79
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377004026 IFRA BANOO 2nd Div 271:EW  88

377004027 AKSHAY SINGH Reap ED ES

377004028 ARUNDEV SINGH Reap EO ED:IV  75

377004029 DHANATER SINGH Reap EO:EW  79

377004030 PARAMJEET SINGH Reap EO ED:EW  89

377004031 JASPAL SINGH Reap EO ED

377004032 BASHARAT HUSSAIN2nd Div 285:EW  80

377004033 YOG RAJ BALI 2nd Div 293:IV  71

377004034 KARANJEET SINGH Reap EO ED PO

377004035 SURAJ SINGH 2nd Div 284

377004036 MOHD IQBAL Reap GN ED PO

377004037 SAJIT SINGH 1st Div 311:IV  87

377004038 HILLAL AHMED Reap ED PO:EW  86

377004039 AMIT KUMAR Reap EO ED PO ES

377004040 FAHMEDA BANOO Reap UD ED PO:EW  75

377004041 KIRAN SINGH Reap EO ED PO:IV  71

377004042 NARESH SINGH Reap UD ED:EW  70

377004043 SAMEER SINGH Reap EO ED PO:EW  68

377004044 AMIT SHARMA Reap EO ED PO:IV  72

377004045 TOUFEEQ AHMED Reap ED PO:EW  69

377004046 SACHIN KUMAR Reap EO ED

377004047 MOHD ASIF Reap ED PO:EW  71

377004048 WASIM AHMED Reap UD ED PO ES:EW

377004049 ARCHANA DEVI 1st Div 311:IV  93

377004050 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 345:IV  82

377004051 SONAM RAJPUT 1st Div 317

377004052 PUSHPA DEVI 1st Div 311:IV  87

377004053 AFYA BANO Reap PH CH BI:IV  74

377004054 SONIKA DEVI Distinc 375:IV  93

377004055 KAMNA DEVI 1st Div 312:IV  84

377004056 SANGREETA DEVI 2nd Div 288:IV  86

377004057 ZAHIRA BANO Reap PH BI:IV  78

377004058 SONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 290

377004059 DEEPA DEVI Reap CH BI:EW  83

377004060 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 301:EW  92

377004061 NIRLA DEVI 1st Div 298:IV  81

377004062 SHIVAM SINGH 1st Div 350:IV  90

377004063 PRINCE NAG 1st Div 337:IV  93

377004064 IFRA BANO Reap PH CH BI:IV  78

377004065 SAVITREE DEVI Reap PH CH BI:IV  77

377004066 BHOMEEKA DEVI Reap BI

377004067 SONIA AKHTER Reap PH CH:IV  88

377004068 DAMEET SINGH 1st Div 331:IV  92

377004069 SORAB SINGH 2nd Div 293:IV  88

G Model HSS Gool770029

377005000 OWAIS HAKIM 2nd Div 279

377005001 FAZAAN AHMED Reap ED PO

377005002 DANISH AHMED Reap GN ED PO PD

377005003 AZHAR SHIRAZ Reap HY PD

377005004 MOHD ASLAM Failed

377005005 ABID RAFEE Reap PD

377005006 SHAKIR MUSHTAQ Distinc 421

377005007 REHBAR HUSSAIN Distinc 385

377005008 MUSHARAF Distinc 442

377005009 MUZAMMIL AHMED Distinc 386

377005010 FIDHA HUSSAIN 1st Div 354

377005011 RAISTA TARIQ Reap HY IV

377005012 SHAFIYA QOUNSAR 1st Div 359

377005013 HADIYA KOUNSAR Reap ED HY PD

377005014 SHAZIA KOUSSAR 1st Div 296

377005015 SHAISTA BANO Reap HY PD

377005016 FIZAIKA BANO Reap ED PD

377005017 ISHRAT JAN Reap HY IV

377005018 BASEENA BANO Reap ED HY

377005019 SALMA QUANSER Reap HY PO

377005020 ROHANA FAREED 1st Div 315

377005021 BILKEEZA AKHTER 2nd Div 239

377005022 SAIMA BANO Reap ED PO PD

377005023 IYESHA KOUSER Failed

377005024 SHAZIA BANO Reap ED HY PD

377005025 PAKIZA IRFATH Reap UD ED

377005026 SANYA MIRZA Reap GN HY

377005027 SHAKIDA QOUNSAR Reap UD ED HY IV

377005028 UZMA RAFIQ Reap UD ED HY PO

377005029 MUBASHER JAVED Failed

377005030 RUBINA BANO Reap UD HY PO IV

377005031 IMTAYAZ AHMED Reap UD ED PO IV

377005032 MAHVASH NAZIR Reap ED HY PD

377005033 MOHD WAQAR 1st Div 326

377005034 SALMA BANO Reap ED HY

377005035 GHULAM FATHMA Failed

377005036 SAFEENA BANO Reap UD ED HY

377005037 SUMREEN AKHTER Reap UD HY PD

377005038 IQRA AMMAN Reap PD

377005039 IMRAN HUSSAIN Reap ED HY PD

377005040 AQIB ASHRIF 2nd Div 293

377005041 INZMAM UL HAQ Reap PH CH BI

377005042 TABISH RAJA Reap PH CH BI

377005043 ADNAN IQBAL Reap PH CH BI IV

377005044 ABID HUSSAIN Failed

377005045 MOHD TANVEER Reap PH CH BI PD

377005046 MUSHAID AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

377005047 MUDASAR SLEEM Reap PH CH BI

377005048 JEHANZAIB GULZAR Reap MH

377005049 DANISH MAJID Reap CH BI

377005050 OMER IQBAL Distinc 398

377005051 TAZEEM AHMED Distinc 457

377005052 MUSAHID AHMED Reap CH BI PD

377005053 MAHRAJ DIN 1st Div 310

377005054 MOHD NAVIED Reap CH

377005055 MUMTAZ AHMED Reap CH BI

377005056 IMRAN AHMED Reap PH CH BI PD

377005057 SAQIB AHMED Reap CH BI

377005058 ANJUMN SHAZAD Reap PH CH BI PD

377005059 MATHIR HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

377005060 MOHEB UL REHMAN Reap PH CH BI PD

377005061 JAVEED AHMED MIR Reap CH BI PD

377005062 MUDASAR AHMED Reap CH BI

377005063 OWAIS HAMID Reap CH

377005064 SHAHBAZ AHMED Reap CH MH BI:HE  81

377005065 MEHRAN AHMAD Reap CH

377005066 MUNTAHA Distinc 385

377005067 FARHANA ANJUM 1st Div 354

377005068 RUBEENA AKHTER Reap PH CH BI PD

377005069 MASRAT NAZ 1st Div 340

377005070 TASLEEMA KOUSER Reap PH

377005071 NARGIS KOUNSER Failed

377005072 SHABEENA RASHID Reap PH CH BI IV

377005073 IRAM NAZ Reap CH PD

377005074 SHAISTA BANO Reap PH CH PD

377005075 TEHMINA ZAHID Reap CH

377005076 PAKIZA BANO Reap GN CH BI

377005077 SHAHNAWAZ Reap CH PD

377005078 SEHRISH ISHAQ 1st Div 308

377005079 AFREENA BANO Distinc 404

377005080 MASRAT JAN Reap PH CH

377005081 SYED AQSA TARIQ Reap PH CH IV

377005082 SYMA ANJAM 1st Div 304

377005083 AFIDA KOUSER Reap PH CH

377005084 TASLEEMA BANO 1st Div 308

377005085 SHAISTA KOUSAR Reap CH

377005086 RAFIYA TABASSUM Reap CH MH
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377005087 FARHEENA JHANGIR1st Div 306

377005088 IQRA YAQOOB Distinc 397

377005089 RAHIYA ANJAM 1st Div 362

377005090 IMRAZ BANO 1st Div 338

377005091 SHAHKIZA AKHTER Reap CH PD

377005092 AASMA SADIYA Reap CH

377005093 RAFIYA HANAN 1st Div 317

377005094 JAWARYA TABASAM1st Div 303

377005095 FIZIAQA SHAREEF Reap CH

377005096 AFSA FAREED 1st Div 320

377005097 REHANA ANJUM Reap CH PD

377005098 MOHD WASSEEIM Reap CH BI

377005099 MUZAFFAR ALI Reap PH CH MH

377005100 IFRA NUZHAT MALIK Reap CH BI

377005101 MAJID FAROOQ Reap CH

377005102 NAZRANA KOUSER Reap PH CH

377005103 SAMREENA BASHIR Reap PH CH BI IV

377005104 FARHAN JAFFAR Reap PH CH BI PD

377005105 MUBASHER AHMED Reap PH CH BI

377005106 BISMA ANJUM Reap PH CH IV

377005107 OMER KHURSHEED Failed

377005108 ASIA KOUSER Reap PH CH

377005109 SHAZIA KOUSER 2nd Div 287

GHSS Gandhri Ramban770032

377006000 MOHD AAQIB 1st Div 339

377006001 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 351

377006002 AMRINA TABASUM 2nd Div 289

377006003 MASRAT BANO Distinc 414

377006004 NAHIDA BANO 2nd Div 290

377006005 MOHD SHARAZ 2nd Div 283

377006006 MUBASHAR AHMED 1st Div 317

377006007 MUNASAR WAHEED 1st Div 334

377006008 MOHD SAMI 1st Div 302

377006009 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 2nd Div 264

377006010 NASEER AHMED Reap UD

377006011 LALITA DEVI 1st Div 322

377006012 SEHREENA BANO 1st Div 308

377006013 TAIMEENA BANO 1st Div 317

377006014 NEESHA DEVI 1st Div 335

377006015 SANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 273

377006016 KOUSAR BANO 1st Div 323

377006017 KEWAL SINGH Distinc 408

377006018 AFREENA 1st Div 339

377006019 ARSHAD AHMED 2nd Div 285

377006020 MOHD SABIR Distinc 391

377006021 DIVYA DEVI 1st Div 300

377006022 BASHARAT ALI 1st Div 328

377006023 NEESHA DEVI 2nd Div 269

377006024 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 300

377006025 SAFIA BANO 1st Div 308

377006026 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 296

377006027 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 304

377006028 PARMEENA BANO 1st Div 307

377006029 JAGEER SINGH 2nd Div 253

377006030 SHAFIQA BANO 2nd Div 269

377006031 ANKESH SINGH 1st Div 302

377006032 NEELMA DEVI 2nd Div 283

377006033 SUNIL SHARMA 1st Div 302

377006034 TOWFEEQ AHMED 2nd Div 249

377006035 ABU SAHIL 1st Div 311

377006036 PRIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

377006037 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 242

377006038 NOVRINE AKTHER 2nd Div 255

377006039 SAHIL IMTAYAZ 2nd Div 252

377006040 INSHA SALEEM 1st Div 305

377006041 SUMEYA AKHTER 2nd Div 268

377006042 KIRNA DEVI 2nd Div 267

377006043 SNEHA DEVI 2nd Div 279

377006044 TAHIRA SNOBAR 2nd Div 288

377006045 MUDASIR AHMED Reap ES

377006046 NADESH KUMAR Reap GN PO ES

377006047 RUBINA BANO Reap ED ES

377006048 MOHD SALMAN Reap UD ES

377006049 BIR SINGH Reap GN UD ES

377006050 SAMEER AHMED 2nd Div 256

377006051 ASIR HAMID 1st Div 365

377006052 RABIA SEHAR Distinc 404

377006053 AFIA HAFIZ 1st Div 301

377006054 SUMIYA RAFIQ 2nd Div 283

377006055 MOHD MAROOF 1st Div 336

377006056 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 339

377006057 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 326

377006058 SAIRA BANOO 2nd Div 290

377006059 SUMMIYA BANOO 1st Div 310

377006060 MOHD ZAHID 2nd Div 280

377006061 AFTAB ALI Distinc 399:MH  78

377006062 PERVINDER SINGH Distinc 413:MH  78

377006063 AKIL AHMED 2nd Div 278

377006064 MOHD KHALIQ Reap GN CH BI

377006065 MOHD SHABAZ 2nd Div 290

377006066 WAJID MAJEED Reap GN BI

377006067 LAIBA BHAR 2nd Div 287

377006068 YOGESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 336

377006069 SURIYA BANOO 2nd Div 287

377006070 IBRAR UL HAQ Distinc 370

377006071 SELOCHNA DEVI 1st Div 315

377006072 IMRAN YOUSAF Distinc 370

377006073 SURIYA BANOO Reap CH

GHSS Batote Ramban770033

377007000 NEERAJ GOSWAMI 1st Div 359

377007001 MOHD FARHAN 1st Div 339

377007002 RAHUL KUMAR Reap ED PD

377007003 VRIDHI GUPTA Distinc 462

377007004 IRTZA TABBASUM Distinc 385

377007005 URVASHI DEVI Distinc 439

377007006 SEHER PARVAIZ 1st Div 342

377007007 NISHTHA GUPTA Distinc 403

377007008 INSHA TABASSUM 1st Div 331

377007009 KRISHMA DEVI Reap EO

377007010 GAZALA TABASSUM Distinc 393

377007011 SALOONI DEVI 1st Div 365

377007012 RADHIKA DEVI 1st Div 337

377007013 SUKRITI 1st Div 354

377007014 TANZILA AKHTER 2nd Div 284

377007015 SHEETAL DEVI 1st Div 336

377007016 BHUMIKA RANI 1st Div 354

377007017 AAFIA BANO 1st Div 305

377007018 SANJANA DEVI 2nd Div 277

377007019 SAKSHI DEVI Reap ED PD

377007020 NEHA SAMOTRA 1st Div 338

377007021 SANJNA DEVI 1st Div 306

377007022 POONAM DEVI 1st Div 358

377007023 KOMAL BHAGAT Reap ED PD

377007024 ZAHIDA BANO 2nd Div 285

377007025 NEHA KATOCH 1st Div 348

377007026 SIMRAN SHARMA Reap ED

377007027 NEENA DEVI Reap GN ED PO PD

377007028 ISHA SHARMA 2nd Div 288

377007029 ANISA ALTAF 2nd Div 267

377007030 LAXMI KATOCH Reap ED PD

377007031 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 367
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377007032 TANIA AKHTER Reap ED PO

377007033 SANTOSHI DEVI Reap ED PO PD

377007034 REENU DEVI Reap HN ED PO PD

377007035 PRIYA KATOCH Reap ED PO PD

377007036 PRIYA DEVI Reap ED PD

377007037 SHAWALI DEVI Reap HN ED

377007038 ANJLA DEVI Reap ED PO PD

377007039 SANIA MUMTAZ Reap ED

377007040 SHIVALI DEVI Reap GN EO ED PD

377007041 VISHAL KOLHI Reap ED

377007042 MUKESH KUMAR Reap GN ED PD

377007043 TARANDEEP KOUR Distinc 423

377007044 FARHAT FATIMA Distinc 394

377007045 KASHISH THAKUR Distinc 401

377007046 PRIYA Distinc 411

377007047 MEHROUL NISA 1st Div 362

377007048 SALONI GUPTA Reap CH

377007049 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 341

377007050 ASMA BATOOL 1st Div 335

377007051 SHRUTI SHARMA 1st Div 296

377007052 PRIYANKA THAKUR Reap CH

377007053 SANIA BANO Reap PH CH

377007054 KASHISH RAINA 2nd Div 288

377007055 MAMTA DEVI Reap CH

377007056 SIYA ARORA Reap PH CH MH

377007057 ALSA HURIYA Reap PH CH BI

377007058 SAMIKSHA KUMARI Reap CH

377007059 NAZIA AKHTER Reap CH

377007060 SHITAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

377007061 RASHMI DEVI Reap PH BI

377007062 SANIA ABBAS Reap CH BI

377007063 MEHAK AKHTAR Reap PH CH BI

377007064 SOURAV SINGH Distinc 424

377007065 PARESH MAHAJAN Reap CH

377007066 VANSH SHARMA Distinc 372

377007067 SHIVA CHOUHAN Reap PH CH MH

377007068 SHEIKH AFTAB 1st Div 306

377007069 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 316

377007070 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 324

377007071 HILLAL AHMED 2nd Div 287

377007072 SAHRAN FIRDOUS 1st Div 297

377007073 MOHD SOHIL Reap CH

377007074 AKIF HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI

377007075 ANIL Reap PH CH

377007076 ARJUN KUMAR Reap PH CH

377007077 RAKESH KUMAR Reap PH CH

377007078 MOHD HAMIED Reap CH BI

377007079 ARYAN SHARMA Reap CH MH

377007080 SUNNY SHARMA Reap PH CH MH

377007081 QAISER TANVEER 1st Div 348

377007082 TEHREEM MAGRAY Reap PH CH BI

377007083 SHEHNAZ BANO Reap PH CH BI

377007084 MOHD REHAAN Reap CH

377007085 MOHD FAIZAN IQBALReap CH PD

377007086 MOHD HARISH WANI 2nd Div 279

377007087 SHAHID AHMED Reap GN CH

377007088 MOHD RASHID Reap PH CH

377007089 SHIVANSH KOHLI Reap PH CH MH

377007090 VARUN SHARMA Reap GN PH CH MH

377007091 ARYAN SINGH Reap PH CH MH

377007092 ARUN ANTHAL Reap PH CH MH

377007093 ADIL NAZIR Reap CH BI PD

377007094 MANNAZAR Reap PH CH MH

GHSS Sanasar770036

377008000 MANEESHA DEVI Distinc 391

377008001 DANISHA BANDRAL 2nd Div 286

377008002 SOHAN SINGH 2nd Div 293

377008003 SAJAD AHMED Reap ED HY PD

377008004 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 302

377008005 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 368

377008006 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 299

377008007 RIFAT BANO 1st Div 328

377008008 PUNEET SHARMA 1st Div 348

377008009 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap HY

377008010 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED PD

377008011 APRAJITA DEVI Reap HY

377008012 LALITA DEVI Reap HY

377008013 ROHIT KUMAR Reap ED PO

377008014 NASHATER SINGH 2nd Div 269

377008015 MAHADEV SINGH Reap PO PD

377008016 KIRAN THAKUR Reap ED HY PO

377008017 VICKY KUMAR Failed

377008018 LALITA DEVI 1st Div 348

377008019 ARTI DEVI Reap ED PO

377008020 SIMRAN DEVI Reap ED HY

377008021 ASHISH SINGH 2nd Div 276

377008022 KAVITA DEVI Reap HY

377008023 SHIPALI DEVI Reap GN HY

377008024 DIKSHA DEVI Distinc 378

377008025 ASHOK SINGH 1st Div 302

377008026 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 327

377008027 MOHSAN JAHANGIR 1st Div 346

377008028 SANEKHA DEVI 1st Div 331

377008029 RIZWAN AHMED Distinc 393

377008030 VISHAKHA THAKUR Distinc 415

377008031 MOHD SAHIL WANI 2nd Div 283

GHSS Dalwah770037

377009000 SHABNAM KONSER Reap GN

377009001 MOHD AYAUB 1st Div 332

377009002 INSAF NAZIR 1st Div 306

377009003 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 334

377009004 ZAHIRA ANJUM 1st Div 334

377009005 AKSHAH QOUSAR Reap GN ED

377009006 NADIA HAMID Reap GN ED

377009007 REENO DEVI Reap UD

377009008 SEHRAB MASHKUR Distinc 452

377009009 KAMLESH DEVI Reap GN UD ED

377009010 FIZYKA BANO 1st Div 321

377009011 MEHROBA BANO 2nd Div 292

377009012 YASMEENA BANO Reap GN

377009013 MASIVEER BASHIR Distinc 416

377009014 TEHZEEM HUSSAIN 1st Div 349

377009015 SAHIL RAJA 1st Div 367

377009016 SHIVAANEE 1st Div 295

377009017 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN Failed

377009018 SHAHID HUSSAIN 2nd Div 285

377009019 MANIKSHA DEVI Reap GN UD ED

377009020 SUSHMA DEVI 2nd Div 276

377009021 RINKOO DEVI Reap GN UD

377009022 MUNAZAR AHMED Reap GN ED

377009023 MUZAHIR HUSSAIN Reap GN

377009024 TANVEER HUSSAIN Reap GN

377009025 SAMEER AHMAD Reap GN

377009026 TASLEEMA BANO Reap GN ED PO

377009027 SQUIB HUSSAIN Reap GN UD

377009028 ANUG KUMAR Reap GN UD

377009029 SHABNAM ZAFFER 1st Div 358

377009030 MAHVESH ARAF Reap PH

377009031 GAZALLA YASMEEN Reap GN PH CH

377009032 NUSRAT SHARIEF Reap PH CH

377009033 MAHNAZ BANO 1st Div 337



( 35 )

377009034 ARTI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

377009035 SANIA AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

377009036 SHABNUM AKHTAR Reap PH CH

377009037 SAHIRA BASHIR Reap PH CH

377009038 SAMRINA BANO Reap PH CH

377009039 MISBAH MANEER Reap PH CH

377009040 MUSHIBA AKHTER Reap PH

377009041 NAGEENA AKHTER Reap PH

377009042 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

377009043 SABRINA BANO Reap PH

377009044 SHAGUFHTA BANO Reap PH

377009045 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Reap PH CH

377009046 FIRDOSE AHMED 2nd Div 278

377009047 FAHEEM RAMZAN Distinc 380

377009048 AMIR HUSSAIN Reap PH MH

377009049 BALAL AHMED Reap GN PH

377009050 FAZIQA IQBAL Reap GN PH CH BI

377009051 MUSHIBA KOUNSAR Reap PH CH

377009052 TAHIDA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

377009053 AMREENA BANO Reap GN PH CH

377009054 ANZAR GULL Reap PH

377009055 MOHD REHAN 1st Div 339

377009056 SHAHNAWAZ Reap GN PH CH

377009057 ANISA BANO Reap GN PH CH

377009058 IMTAYAZ MUSHTAQ Reap PH

377009059 AASIA TABASUM Reap PH

377009060 IFRAT BANO Reap GN PH CH

377009061 MUSHID AHMED Reap GN PH CH

377009062 IFKIE ANJUM Reap GN PH CH

377009063 TOSHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

377009064 JAVEED AHMED Reap GN PH CH BI

377009065 MANTA DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

377009066 PAKIZA QUANSER Reap GN CH

377009067 ABID HUSSAIN Reap GN PH

377009068 AMREENA AKHTER Reap GN PH IV

377009069 SHAKID AFZAL Reap GN PH

377009070 MASTAN AHMED Failed

377009071 SHAZIA BANO Reap GN PH CH

377009072 YASER Reap GN PH CH BI

377009073 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 328

GHSS Sangaldan Ramban770031

377010000 SHAMAS DIN SOHIL 1st Div 342

377010001 SHAID MUKTHAR Reap AY

377010002 SAIMA KOUSER Reap BN AY EP

377010003 ADIL HUSSAIN Reap AY

377010004 SANIA ARFAT Reap BN AY

377010005 SHAHID IQBAL Reap AY

377010006 ZULFKAR AHMED Reap BN AY

377010007 SUMIYYA ROSHAN Reap BN AY TU

377010008 ANITA KUMARI Reap UD IV

377010009 MAMTA KUMARI Reap UD PO IV

377010010 RABISA BANO Reap UD PO

377010011 AFROOZA BANO Reap UD PO TU

377010012 ARITY DEVI Reap UD PO

377010013 RABIA BANO Reap PO IV

377010014 TANIYA BANO 2nd Div 254

377010015 RUQIA BANO 2nd Div 251

377010016 RAVIDA BANO Reap UD ED PO

377010017 VASHALI DEVI 1st Div 327

377010018 ROMIT SINGH 1st Div 347

377010019 HALIMA BANO 1st Div 297

377010020 MOHD YOUNAS Reap PO

377010021 MUSKAN BANO Reap PO

377010022 SHIKSHA DEVI Reap PO

377010023 IFRA BANO 2nd Div 290

377010024 SHEELA DEVI 1st Div 296

377010025 RAHUL VERMA 1st Div 301

377010026 AAMIR FAROOQ Reap UD PO

377010027 TEJASWINI SHARMA 2nd Div 279

377010028 VIPAN SINGH RAI Reap UD PO

377010029 WASIM AKRAM 2nd Div 275

377010030 SAYEMA BANO Reap PO IV

377010031 ZEENAT QASSER 2nd Div 242

377010032 TOFIQA BANO 1st Div 344

377010033 NAHIDA QOUSER 2nd Div 278

377010034 SNEHA KATOCH 2nd Div 281

377010035 BHIM SINGH Reap UD PO

377010036 AISHA FAIZ WANI Reap PO

377010037 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 247

377010038 TAZIM HUSSAIN Reap HY PO

377010039 AFSHANA BANO 2nd Div 272

377010040 MOHD HAROON 2nd Div 271

377010041 WASIM AKRAM Reap PO

377010042 ASIYA BANO Reap UD PO

377010043 SUKSHI DEVI 1st Div 367

377010044 SURVEET SINGH 1st Div 352

377010045 SAMEER ASHRAF 1st Div 331

377010046 ASMA BANO 1st Div 324

377010047 MEHVISH SHAFI Distinc 384

377010048 ANJAM MUSHTAQ Reap BI

377010049 ASMA BANO 1st Div 303

377010050 SIYMA ANJUM Reap CH BI

377010051 SHAZIA QUASER Reap PH BI

377010052 RUTBA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 299

377010053 ULFAAT FAROOQ 2nd Div 291

377010054 IQRA FAIZ 1st Div 340

377010055 REETI DEVI 1st Div 337

377010056 MAHMOODA BANO 1st Div 300

377010057 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 287

377010058 MOHD ARSHAD 1st Div 314

377010059 SHAHID LATIEF 1st Div 309

377010060 ANEES AHMED 1st Div 303

377010061 AQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 348

377010062 ASIF AHMED 1st Div 357

377010063 MOHD NADEEM Reap PH CH BI

377010064 NEETAN SINGH Reap PH CH BI

377010065 FASIL AHMED 1st Div 332

Govt HSS Maligam Banihal780009

378008000 MOHD SAJID GANAI 1st Div 353

378008001 MOHD ARISH GANAI 2nd Div 283

378008002 TOUSEEF NASEER 1st Div 330

378008003 FAYAZ AHMED Reap UD

378008004 SADEEM AHMED Reap EO ED

378008005 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 269

378008006 TANZEEL AHMED Reap UD

378008007 SUMIA BANOO Reap UD

378008008 NAZIA BANOO 1st Div 363

378008009 SHAMEEMA 1st Div 359

378008010 IQRA TAHIR 1st Div 312

378008011 RAHEENA BANOO Reap UD ED

378008012 NAFIA BANOO Reap UD

378008013 SOBIA TABASSUM Reap UD

378008014 SUMIA BANOO Distinc 382

378008015 ROZIA BANOO Reap UD

378008016 AFIA BANOO Reap UD

378008017 SUBREENA BANOO 2nd Div 289

378008018 SAFIA BAHAR Reap UD

378008019 BASHARAT HUSSAINReap UD

378008020 FARHAT FAROOQ Reap UD ED

378008021 SANIA Reap UD

378008022 MOHD TASKEEN 2nd Div 256
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378008023 AFSHA SAJJAD 1st Div 368

378008024 INSHA JAVAID 1st Div 320

378008025 UZMA SARFARAZ 1st Div 306

378008026 HUMERA TABASSUM1st Div 312

378008027 ASIA RAFIQ 1st Div 322

378008028 SARFARAZ AHMED Reap PH CH BI

378008029 MOHD IRFAN Distinc 373

378008030 SUHAIB BASHIR Distinc 389

378008031 ARSALAN RAFIQ Reap PH CH

378008032 ARBAZ AHMED 1st Div 312

378008033 MOHD USMAN BHAT 1st Div 347

378008034 ARAF MAJEED BALI Reap PH BI

378008035 MOHD SALMAN BALI Reap PH CH BI

378008036 ARBAZ MUZAFER 1st Div 347

378008037 MUNEER AHMED 1st Div 299

378008038 AADIL WAHID Reap CH BI

378008039 KAMRAN ASHRAF Distinc 436

378008040 GULZAR AHMED Reap PH CH

378008041 SADAM HUSSAIN 2nd Div 291

378008042 MOHD USMAN BALI 1st Div 335

378008043 ATIF RASHID BALI Reap PH CH BI

378008044 MOHD ARIF HAJAM Reap BI

378008045 FAYAZ AHMED Reap CH BI

378008046 MOHD SAMI RUNYALReap CH

378008047 INSHA ARA Distinc 418

378008048 MOHINDER SINGH Distinc 391

378008049 SOBIA SALFIA 1st Div 352

378008050 FOZIA BANOO Reap PH CH BI

378008051 TAHIR WAHEED BALIReap GN CH BI

GHSS Pogal Banihal780036

378009000 RUQEIA TABSUM Distinc 374

378009001 ASHWANI SINGH Distinc 443

378009002 AFREENA YASEEN Distinc 376

378009003 RAZIA BANOO Distinc 390

378009004 ILYASS AHMED BALI 2nd Div 264

378009005 FATMA BANOO Reap UD

378009006 RUKIYA BANOO 1st Div 308

378009007 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 309

378009008 MEHNAZA BANOO 1st Div 296

378009009 MOHD IRFAN BALI 1st Div 299

378009010 ARUNA DEVI 1st Div 357

378009011 HAFIZ HAMID Reap UD ED

378009012 KHALIDA HAMID 2nd Div 282

378009013 ATYA BANOO Reap UD

378009014 YASMEENA BANOO Reap UD ED

378009015 NASEEMA BANOO 1st Div 296

378009016 SAIKA BANOO 1st Div 331

378009017 FARHANA AKHTER Reap UD

378009018 ARBAZ AHMED Reap UD

378009019 SHAKIR AHMED 1st Div 316

378009020 FAIZAN WAHEED Reap UD ED

378009021 SAIMA BANOO Reap UD PO

378009022 AFSHAN AHMED 1st Div 352

378009023 SADEIA TABSUM Distinc 381

378009024 SABREENA BANOO 1st Div 352

378009025 SHAHJAHN AZIZ 1st Div 322

378009026 NAVEED AHMED Distinc 386

378009027 FAIZAN MUSHTAQ 1st Div 326

378009028 ABID FAROOQ 1st Div 302

378009029 SHAZIB ABASS BALI 1st Div 330

378009030 DANISH AHMED BALI1st Div 341

378009031 RABIA GULZAR 1st Div 355

378009032 RUQYA BANOO Reap CH

378009033 NASREENA BANO 1st Div 298

378009034 BITU SINGH Reap CH

378009035 RASHID IQBAL Reap CH

378009036 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 338

378009037 SAFEENA BANOO Reap CH

378009038 SAQIB UL ISLAM 1st Div 334

378009039 SHABROZA BANOO Reap BI

378009040 RAJA RIZWAN Reap PH CH BI

378009041 SANJAY SINGH Reap CH

378009042 AJMAL SHAHEEN 1st Div 306

378009043 WASEEM RAJA 1st Div 317

378009044 IRFAN AHMED 2nd Div 294

378009045 SHAHID UL ISLAM 1st Div 341

378009046 MOHD ARIF KATOCH 2nd Div 289

378009047 IRFAN MAJEED 1st Div 333

378009048 SALMAN TARIQ 1st Div 356

378009049 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 340

378009050 SHAHID RAFIQ BALI 1st Div 311

378009051 FAYAN SHARIEF 1st Div 313

378009052 MUJTABA MANZOOR1st Div 313

378009053 NADIA TABSSUM Reap CH BI

378009054 SABIR MUSHTAQ Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Senabati780038

378010000 DHIKSHA DEVI Reap ED PO

378010001 SUMIYA AKHTAR Reap UD ED PO

378010002 SAIMA AKHTAR 1st Div 343

378010003 SANJNA DEVI 2nd Div 271

378010004 SATIYA DEVI Reap ED

378010005 MEHFUZA BANOO Reap ED PO

378010006 RAVIT SINGH 1st Div 355

378010007 SHABNAM BANOO Reap GN ED

378010008 MUNEEB UL Reap ED PO

378010009 MUZAFFAR AHMED Reap GN UD ED ES

378010010 SAMEER AHMED Reap ED PO

378010011 MOHD TOYIB Reap ED

378010012 RISHPAL SINGH Reap UD ED

378010013 MANZOOR AHMED Reap ED PO

378010014 SUNIKA DEVI 1st Div 363

378010015 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 348

378010016 RAGAN SINGH Reap ED

378010017 RABIYA BANOO Reap ED

378010018 GULNAZA BANOO Reap ED PO

378010019 PRIYA DEVI Reap ED

378010020 SHAKUNJLA DEVI Reap UD ED

378010021 MILAN SINGH Exam Cancelled

378010022 SALINDER SINGH Reap ED ES

378010023 MUKHTYAR AHMED 1st Div 303

378010024 SALINDER SINGH Reap UD ED PO ES

378010025 ROUNAK SINGH Reap ED PO

378010026 RAVINDER SINGH Reap ED

378010027 SONEY DEVI Reap UD ED PO

378010028 SHABNUM AKHTAR Reap ED PO

378010029 RABIA BANOO NAIK Failed

378010030 RAMESHVAR SINGH Reap ED PO

378010031 MONIKA DEVI Reap ED PO

378010032 KARANJEET SINGH Reap ED PO

378010033 PAVINDER SINGH Reap ED PO

378010034 RINKU SINGH Reap ED

378010035 KANAKA DEVI Reap ED PO

378010036 KARAN SINGH Exam Cancelled

378010037 MUNEEB UR Reap ED

378010038 ANCHAL SINGH 2nd Div 271

378010039 IRFAN AHMED Reap BI

378010040 ALTAF HUSSAIN Reap BI

378010041 SUFYAN AHMED Reap BI

378010042 SANJNA DEVI Reap BI

378010043 SUMIA BANOO Distinc 379

378010044 VIKRAMJEET SINGH Distinc 394
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378010045 PASHMINDER SINGH Reap BI

378010046 NATASHA DEVI Reap CH BI

378010047 ABDA AKHTER Reap BI

378010048 SHILPA DEVI Reap BI

378010049 CHANDAN SINGH Reap BI

378010050 PARDEEP SINGH 1st Div 345

378010051 ANKU SINGH Reap BI

378010052 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 304

378010053 SUNIKA DEVI Reap BI

378010054 RABIA BANOO Reap CH BI

378010055 RAFIA BANOO Reap BI

378010056 IKRA AKHTER Reap BI

Govt HSS Mahoo Banihal780033

378011000 TOUFIQ AHMAD 2nd Div 247

378011001 TASKEEN AHMED 1st Div 339

378011002 MOHD ASIF BHAT 1st Div 313

378011003 JUNAID NAZIR BHAT 1st Div 324

378011004 AFRIDI MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 282

378011005 SHOAIB AKHTER 1st Div 357

378011006 HAYAN AYOUB 1st Div 352

378011007 BILAL AHMED NAIK 2nd Div 260

378011008 MOHAMMAD ZAKIR 2nd Div 274

378011009 SUMREENA BANOO 1st Div 326

378011010 GULSHANA BANOO 1st Div 334

378011011 PARMEENA BANOO 1st Div 343

378011012 RABIA RASHID 1st Div 318

378011013 MOHD ASLAM 2nd Div 269

378011014 SHAMUSH DIN 2nd Div 260

378011015 USMAN SHARIEF 2nd Div 285

378011016 ZOHOORUL ISLAM 1st Div 325

378011017 MUBARAK GULL 2nd Div 294

378011018 SABRINA BANOO Reap GN

378011019 SUMAIRA TABASUM Reap GN

378011020 MUBARAK ABDUL Reap GN

378011021 TASKEEN ASLAM 1st Div 309

378011022 AZAM RAFIQ BHAT 1st Div 313

378011023 AFROZA BANOO Reap GN

378011024 ABID AHMED 2nd Div 292

378011025 RIZWAN UR REHMAN1st Div 340

378011026 MUSRAT JAAN 2nd Div 267

378011027 TAHIR AHMED Distinc 429

378011028 ASHAQ NAZIR NAIK 1st Div 348

378011029 TOUSEEF AHMED Distinc 380

378011030 ADIL ASLAM 1st Div 322

378011031 MOHAMMAD ARIF Distinc 423

378011032 ARBAZ AHMED NAIK Distinc 422

378011033 INSHA SHABIR Distinc 370

378011034 JUNAID NABI NAIK Distinc 418

378011035 SHAFKAT AHMAD 1st Div 338

378011036 MOHAMMAD IRFAAN 1st Div 361

378011037 RABIA BANOO 1st Div 338

378011038 AYESHA BANOO 2nd Div 286

GovtHSS Neel Banihal780034

378012000 FAHEEM AHMED Distinc 452

378012001 RAFIT ARA Distinc 442

378012002 ZAHEER AHMED Distinc 446

378012003 AJEET SINGH BALI Distinc 395

378012004 SHAKEER AHMED Distinc 407

378012005 MANZOOR AHMED 1st Div 303

378012006 IRFAN RAFIQ Distinc 417

378012007 ULFAT PARVEEN 1st Div 364

378012008 MOHD MARGOOB 1st Div 328

378012009 SHAHID AHMED Distinc 390

378012010 JONED AHMED 1st Div 329

378012011 SUHAIB BASHER 1st Div 343

378012012 SAJID HAMID NAIK 1st Div 365

378012013 ZAHID JAMSHEED 1st Div 325

378012014 REZWAN ASHRAF 1st Div 346

378012015 SAHIB JAVEED 1st Div 333

378012016 SHAHID KHURSHID 2nd Div 256

378012017 SAIFER JAAN 1st Div 309

378012018 MOHD YASEEN 2nd Div 280

378012019 ASAYA BANOO 2nd Div 269

378012020 SAIRA BANOO 2nd Div 261

378012021 RAHEL FAYAZ NAIK 2nd Div 270

378012022 IQRA BANOO 2nd Div 267

378012023 AKIB ISHAQ Reap PO

378012024 ZAHEER ABASS Reap PO

378012025 SAMREENA BANOO Reap ED

378012026 NADIYA QAOSAR 2nd Div 259

378012027 YASMEENA BANOO 1st Div 299

378012028 ABDUL MAJEED Reap ED PD

378012029 JAFFER AZIZ NAIK 1st Div 299

378012030 MEHROOMA 1st Div 330

378012031 MUBEENA BANOO Reap PO

378012032 TOWSEEF AHMED 2nd Div 288

378012033 SHAHIDA BANOO 2nd Div 244

378012034 JAVIAD AHMED 2nd Div 250

378012035 DANISH IQBAL Distinc 422

378012036 UMAIR MEHMOOD Distinc 423

378012037 ASIM MAJEED Distinc 411

378012038 SURAYA JAHAN Distinc 388

378012039 SAIRA BANOO Distinc 388

378012040 INSHA FAROOQ Distinc 409

378012041 MUBASHIR Distinc 414

378012042 MUBASHIR NASEER Distinc 371

378012043 ABDUL WAHIED 1st Div 362

378012044 LIAQAT ALI PEDHAR 1st Div 367

378012045 MOHD SHERAZ BALI 1st Div 326

378012046 ULFAT ARA 1st Div 327

378012047 MUZAHIR AMIN 1st Div 353

378012048 PEERZADA MOHSIN Distinc 418

378012049 MOHD SAMI Distinc 374

378012050 SAMREENA KUSER Distinc 399

378012051 REZWAN AHMED 1st Div 357

378012052 ISHRAT TANVEER 1st Div 316

378012053 UMAR LATIEF 1st Div 341

378012054 YASMEENA YASIN 1st Div 301

378012055 AMIR MUSHTAQ 1st Div 305

378012056 SUMMAYA BANOO 1st Div 303

378012057 RAFIYA BANOO 2nd Div 274

378012058 MUSKAN ARA 1st Div 328

378012059 MUBARAK QUYOOM 1st Div 354

378012060 SAHIL SHABEER 1st Div 320

378012061 SHAHRAZA BANOO 1st Div 312

378012062 MOHD SAMY 1st Div 328

378012063 MAROOF AHMED 1st Div 311

378012064 IQRA JI 1st Div 320

378012065 RAQIB ASHRAF 1st Div 311

378012066 SOONIA DEVI 1st Div 297

378012067 RABYA MUSHTAQ 2nd Div 287

378012068 IFAT PARVEEN Reap CH BI

378012069 SAIMA MUSHTAQ 1st Div 315

378012070 WASEEM YASIN 2nd Div 275

378012071 FALAKH ARA 2nd Div 294

378012072 MUNAZIR NISAR Reap CH BI

378012073 IFTIKAR ANJUM 2nd Div 292

378012074 BHAROOZ NAZIER 1st Div 330

378012075 AASIYA PERVEEN Reap CH BI

378012076 NAZIM SHAKEEL Reap BI

378012077 ZULFQAR AHMED 2nd Div 269
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378012078 AYAN FIRDOUS 2nd Div 294

378012079 MOHAMMAD Reap PH CH BI

378012080 MUBASHIR FAROOQ Reap CH BI

378012081 ROZIA BANOO Reap PH CH

378012082 MOHAMMAD 2nd Div 265

378012083 REZWAN AHMED Reap PD

378012084 ZAMROODA BABY 2nd Div 264

378012085 ASIYA BANOO 2nd Div 291

378012086 USMAN RAFIQ NAIK 2nd Div 286

378012087 FARHAT NAZ 1st Div 334

378012088 KASHIF IMTIAZ Distinc 409

378012089 TAHIR LATIEF Reap CH BI

378012090 HAROON RASHID 2nd Div 279

378012091 SHAZAYA BANOO 2nd Div 261

378012092 MILADA BANOO 2nd Div 292

378012093 BASHARAT HUSSIAN2nd Div 248

378012094 MOHD ABRAR 1st Div 310

378012095 MUBEENA IQBAL 2nd Div 283

378012096 ROHAN LIYAKAT 1st Div 307

378012097 ABRAR AHMED QAZI 1st Div 301

378012098 RABIA BANOO 2nd Div 279

378012099 RUKSANA AMIN 1st Div 295

378012100 MATEENA BANOO 2nd Div 272

378012101 SOBIYA AKTHER Reap CH BI

378012102 WAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 304

378012103 MOHD AASIF 1st Div 305

378012104 TOUFEEQ UMAR 2nd Div 264

378012105 RUBAYA BANOO 2nd Div 290

GHSS Bagdhar WZ810063

381013000 VIJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 268

381013001 HARBAJAN SINGH 2nd Div 294

381013002 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 305

381013003 SHILPA DEVI Reap PH BI PD

381013004 POOJA DEVI Failed

381013005 VAKIL KUMAR Reap PH BI PD

381013006 SUNIL KUMAR Reap PH CH BI PD

381013007 GURPREET SINGH Reap CH BI PD

381013008 SEEMA DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

381013009 ANU DEVI Reap PH CH BI PD

381013010 MONINDER SINGH 1st Div 317

381013011 JUGAL KISHORE Reap CH BI PD

GHSS Tote WZ810072

381013012 BOOMIKA DEVI 2nd Div 284

381013013 ANITU DEVI 2nd Div 284

381013014 BRINDER SINGH 2nd Div 287

381013015 RAKESH SINGH 2nd Div 275

381013016 ANCHAL KATOCH 1st Div 312

381013017 RASHMI DEVI 1st Div 333

381013018 MAKHANU DEVI 1st Div 341

381013019 RAMA THAKUR 1st Div 354

381013020 GULSHANA DEVI 2nd Div 260

381013021 NISHU DEVI 2nd Div 266

381013022 RAVINA BEGUM 2nd Div 291

381013023 PAWAN SINGH Reap UD ED

381013024 VIKRAM SINGH 2nd Div 262

381013025 SAKSHI DEVI Reap ED IP

381013026 SHILPA THAKUR Reap ED PO IP

381013027 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 249

381013028 ROSHO DEVI 2nd Div 250

381013029 ANIL SINGH Reap GN UD

381013030 AMANDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 248

381013031 JYOTI DEVI Reap HN ED PO

381013032 KIRAN KUMARI Reap ED HY PO

381013033 RASHU DEVI Reap GN ED HY PO

381013034 TRIPTA DEVI 2nd Div 241

381013035 JAMNA DEVI 2nd Div 243

381013036 ROSTANA AKHTER Reap HY PO

381013037 ANKIT SINGH Reap GN ED HY PO

381013038 BARUNDEEP SINGH Reap HN ED PO IP

381013039 PRINYAKA THAKUR 1st Div 318

381013040 PINKY DEVI Reap CH BI

381013041 PRIYA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

381013042 SUNIL SINGH 2nd Div 265

381013043 SAKSHI DEVI Reap CH BI

381013044 ARJUN SINGH Reap CH

381013045 VANDHU DEVI Reap PH CH BI

381013046 ADITYA SANGRAM Reap PH BI

381013047 VIKRAM SINGH Reap PH CH BI

381013048 PAYAL DEVI 1st Div 339

GHSS Channa820029

382000000 FAIZ AHMED 1st Div 347

382000001 ATTER MAHMMOD 1st Div 335

382000002 GULSHAN SINGH 2nd Div 264

382000003 DANISH KHAN 2nd Div 263

382000004 YASMEEN KOUSSAR 1st Div 318

382000005 SIMRINA KOUSSAR 1st Div 318

382000006 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 342

382000007 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 296

382000008 REFTI KOUSER Reap UD ES

382000009 ZAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 330

382000010 KAVEETA DEVI 2nd Div 287

382000011 BILAL AHMED Reap UD

382000012 MOHD AMTAZ MIR 1st Div 337

382000013 NAWAZ AHMED 1st Div 336

382000014 NASEER AHMED 1st Div 318

382000015 ADIL HAMID 2nd Div 285

382000016 DILAWAR SINGH 1st Div 309

382000017 ROHIT THAKUR 2nd Div 293

382000018 MOHD EDRESS 1st Div 297

382000019 SUDESHO DEVI Reap GN UD GG

382000020 SHAGUFTA 1st Div 306

382000021 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 281

382000022 GULSHAN AKHTER 1st Div 311

382000023 SHAHEEN KOUSAR 1st Div 341

382000024 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 343

382000025 JOYTI JAMWAL 2nd Div 237

382000026 MOHD ASHRAF 1st Div 301

382000027 ZAHEER ABASS 1st Div 322

382000028 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 354

382000029 PARVEEN AKHTER 1st Div 328

382000030 PAPAL SINGH 1st Div 298

382000031 MASRAT MAJIED 1st Div 336

382000032 KAMLESH KUMAR 1st Div 349

382000033 SHAYIASTA AKHTER 1st Div 326

382000034 MOHD AKRAM 1st Div 312

382000035 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 318

382000036 SURAT SINGH 2nd Div 264

382000037 RABIA AKHTER 1st Div 357

382000038 AMJID ALI Reap PO IV

382000039 MOHD AZAM 2nd Div 270

382000040 MOHD ARAF 2nd Div 269

382000041 MOHD QAYOOM 2nd Div 277

382000042 BANDHANA Reap GN UD

382000043 KHAJOUR SINGH 1st Div 295

382000044 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 320

382000045 TUFAIQ NASIB 1st Div 335

382000046 SAJAD AHMED Reap CH

382000047 DALIP SINGH Reap CH

382000048 PANTOO DEVI 1st Div 331

382000049 RAFIQA AKHTER 2nd Div 290
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382000050 ANKITA DEVI Reap CH

382000051 BANDESHO DEVI Reap CH

382000052 ABDUL LATIEF 1st Div 333

382000053 PINKI 1st Div 327

382000054 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 324

382000055 SHABNAM KOUSAR 1st Div 353

382000056 NASAR AHMED 1st Div 324

382000057 HAQ NAWAZ 1st Div 296

382000058 GEETA DEVI 1st Div 332

382000059 MANZOOR AHMED Distinc 387

382000060 RAJBEET SINGH 1st Div 350

382000061 ANIL KUMAR 2nd Div 294

382000062 TARIQ SHABIR Reap PH CH

382000063 MASROOR AHMED 1st Div 333

382000064 TUFAIQ UMER 1st Div 299

382000065 AFTAB AHMED 1st Div 304

382000066 MIAN ZUFFAR 1st Div 317

382000067 SHALLU DEVI Distinc 402

382000068 GUGNITA THAKUR Distinc 391

382000069 NIKSHAY RANA 2nd Div 284

382000070 MURTAZA AKHTER 2nd Div 288

382000071 MUKESH SINGH Reap CH

382000072 MOHD RAFIQ Reap PH CH

382000073 MOHD ASHFAQ Reap PH CH

382000074 NAWAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

382000075 SHAKEEL AHMED Reap PH CH

382000076 SURAT SINGH Reap GN PH CH

382000077 BASHRAT AHMED Reap PH CH BI

382000078 NARESH KUMAR Reap PH CH

GHSS Balmatkote820028

382001000 AFREENA AKHTER 1st Div 313

382001001 REHANA AKHTER 2nd Div 285

382001002 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 295

382001003 ANJALI DEVI Absent

382001004 TANVEER AHMED 2nd Div 284

382001005 ZAHIR AHMED 2nd Div 255

382001006 AJAZ AHMED Reap PO

382001007 MOHD ARFAN Reap PO

382001008 AKHIVE MURTAZA 2nd Div 253

382001009 OMER FAROOQ Reap HY

382001010 RAYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 255

382001011 AMIT SINGH 2nd Div 291

382001012 MEENA DEVI 1st Div 300

382001013 ANJANA DEVI 1st Div 315

382001014 MANAKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 272

382001015 TOFFIQ OMBER Reap PH CH

382001016 SAMEERA MALIK 1st Div 346

382001017 SHABIRA BANO 1st Div 333

382001018 MAHANAZ AKHTER Reap PH CH

382001019 RIFTI SHABNUM Reap CH

382001020 SAIMA SALAM 2nd Div 289

382001021 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 328

382001022 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap CH

382001023 SHAHEEN AKHTER Reap PH CH

382001024 JAVED AHMED 1st Div 340

382001025 RABASE AHMED 1st Div 346

382001026 TARIQ AHMED 1st Div 367

382001027 JAVED AHMED 2nd Div 279

382001028 WAHID AHMED 2nd Div 289

382001029 SHAQOOR AHMED 1st Div 318

382001030 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 343

382001031 MOHD TAWAIB 2nd Div 291

382001032 RIMPAL DEVI 1st Div 333

382001033 SARINDER KUMAR Reap CH BI

382001034 INSHA PARVEEN 2nd Div 293

382001035 YASEER AHMED 1st Div 296

382001036 REILLA AKHTER 1st Div 311

382001037 RAKSHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

382001038 MOHD ISHFAQ 1st Div 308

GHSS Dharmari820030

382002000 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 350

382002001 ASHFAQ AHMED Distinc 422

382002002 SAQIB HUSSAIN 1st Div 329

382002003 SHAINA ANJUM 1st Div 328

382002004 SHOAIB AKHTER Distinc 427

382002005 MANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 306

382002006 NISHAD AHMED Distinc 373

382002007 REHAN BASHARAT 1st Div 333

382002008 ASIF ALI 1st Div 369

382002009 SAMEER AHMED 1st Div 317

382002010 GORJEET SINGH Reap ED HY ES

382002011 MAHMONA AKHTER 2nd Div 277

382002012 YASIR AHMED 1st Div 307

382002013 RONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 294

382002014 ARSHAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 334

382002015 SHAKSHI DEVI Reap UD

382002016 MEHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 310

382002017 AMITA SONI 1st Div 362

382002018 SUNEHA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

382002019 PARVEEN SINGH 1st Div 299

382002020 ARJUN THAKUR 2nd Div 284

382002021 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 311

382002022 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 331

382002023 MUMTA DEVI 2nd Div 264

382002024 SOURAB SINGH Reap GN ES

382002025 MOHD SAMEER Reap ES

382002026 NARESH KUMAR Reap PO ES

382002027 MOHINDER SINGH 2nd Div 287

382002028 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 339

382002029 RUKSANA KOSSER Reap PH BI

382002030 KHULIQUE AHMED Distinc 381

382002031 SIMI RADHA Reap PH CH BI ES

382002032 NAVINDER SINGH 1st Div 356

382002033 YASSIR AHMED 1st Div 326

382002034 SANDEEP SINGH Reap CH MH

382002035 NASREEN KOUSER Reap PH CH BI

382002036 NAGINA AKHTER Reap PH BI ES

382002037 MOHD ASHRAF Reap PH CH BI ES

382002038 SHANBAJ BHATT Reap PH CH BI

382002039 HAMID RASHID Reap CH

382002040 RUKSANA KOUSER Reap PH CH

382002041 AKHLAK AHMED Reap GN CH BI

382002042 MANISH THAKUR 2nd Div 284

382002043 HAPPY SINGH 1st Div 306

382002044 NAGINA AKHTER Reap PH CH

382002045 JAVED IQBAL 1st Div 348

382002046 NASEEM AKHTER Reap PH CH

GHSS Thuroo820039

382003000 REFAIT KOUSAR 2nd Div 287

382003001 ZEENAT KOUSAR 1st Div 341

382003002 TAHIRA AKHTER 1st Div 320

382003003 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 299

382003004 SHAIDA PARVEEN 1st Div 305

382003005 PAKIZA BANOO 1st Div 355

382003006 MASRAT NAZ 1st Div 297

382003007 ABIYA KOUSER Distinc 425

382003008 RUKSANA KOUSER Distinc 380

382003009 RUKSHAR KOUSAR Distinc 378

382003010 SHAHEEN Distinc 371
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382003011 ASHA BANOO Distinc 376

382003012 AFSHANA KOUSER 1st Div 342

382003013 SARIA BEGUM 1st Div 315

382003014 SAIQA KOUSER Reap PO ES

382003015 GHULAM E Distinc 390

382003016 MEHREEN KOUSAR Distinc 420

382003017 MOHD KAMRAN 1st Div 354

382003018 TOFAIQ AHMED 2nd Div 276

382003019 SUMERA FARAD 1st Div 353

382003020 MOHD ABRAR 1st Div 331

382003021 WASEEM AKRAM Reap GN UD ES

382003022 KALEEM KHAN 1st Div 335

382003023 MOHD ARSHID 1st Div 341

382003024 SHAHID IQBAL Distinc 386

382003025 SHABNUM KOUSER 1st Div 347

382003026 SALMA AKHTER 1st Div 302

382003027 ASMA CHOUDHARY 1st Div 362

382003028 SAIMA ABASS Distinc 383

382003029 SADIA ABASS Distinc 428

382003030 KD RAJAS A Distinc 440

382003031 DARSHAN KUMAR Distinc 405

382003032 ULFAT KOSSER 1st Div 347

382003033 REHAN AHMED Distinc 441

382003034 MUMTAZ KOUSAR 1st Div 306

382003035 MOHD MAQBOOL 1st Div 368

382003036 MANZOOR AHMED 1st Div 311

382003037 ANJAM NAZIR Distinc 374

382003038 TOUIB RAZA 1st Div 333

GHSS Gota820031

382004000 MONEEKA DEVI Distinc 406

382004001 KAJAL DEVI Reap ED PO

382004002 ZAREENA AKHTER Reap GN UD ED PO

382004003 SHAINE AKHTER Reap ED

382004004 GIRJA DEVI Reap ED

382004005 KOSHAL SINGH 1st Div 334

382004006 KRISHAN KUMAR 1st Div 350

382004007 HUSHAIR SINGH Reap GN ED

382004008 NAZIA AKHTER Reap ED

382004009 RUBEENA AKHTER 2nd Div 288

382004010 SANGTA DEVI 2nd Div 264

382004011 TAHIR AHMED Reap ED

382004012 ALTAF HUSSAIN Reap ED PO ES

382004013 SATVIR SINGH Reap ED ES

382004014 YASMEEN SULTANA Reap BI

382004015 BIBAKA DEVI 1st Div 324

382004016 PRABJEET KOUR Reap PH

382004017 SUNANA RAJPUT Reap BI

382004018 JAMEELA AKHTER Reap PH CH BI

382004019 REENA DEVI Reap PH BI

382004020 SANAINA DEVI Reap PH BI

382004021 PINKEY DEVI Reap PH BI

382004022 KAJOL DEVI Reap PH

382004023 KAJOL DEVI Reap PH BI

382004024 RAFIA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

382004025 BIPSHAH BHARTI Reap PH

382004026 JYOTI DEVI Reap GN BI

382004027 SANJANA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

382004028 KAMLESH DEVI Reap PH BI

382004029 SOURAV SINGH Distinc 377

382004030 RAHUL SHARMA 1st Div 299

382004031 MOHD ASIEF 1st Div 348

382004032 DASSRAJ THAKUR Reap CH BI

382004033 AMANPREET SINGH Reap PH CH

382004034 ASHOK SINGH Failed

382004035 PARDEEP SINGH Reap BI

382004036 ADIL HUSSAIN SHAH Reap CH BI ES

382004037 MANINDER SINGH Reap PH BI

382004038 SOURAVJEET SINGH 1st Div 308

382004039 RAZAQ AHMED 1st Div 297

382004040 BALVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 253

382004041 MOHD SAMEER 1st Div 310

382004042 MOHD TARIQ Reap CH BI

382004043 SURAT SINGH Reap PH BI

382004044 MOHD ARFAN Failed

382004045 RANDEEP SINGH Reap GN CH BI ES

382004046 SUDESH SINGH Reap CH BI

382004047 MANPREET KOUR 2nd Div 294

382004048 NIRMAL DEVI 1st Div 306

GHSS Banna mahore820037

382004049 NIZRANA KOSAR Reap GN UD ED

382004050 NAJMA KHATOON 2nd Div 286

382004051 SHAKEELA BANO 2nd Div 278

382004052 AMRINDER PAL 1st Div 360

382004053 RABEENA AKHTER 2nd Div 261

382004054 MANINDER SINGH Reap BI

382004055 NITESH KUMAR Reap PH BI

382004056 KARAMBIR SINGH 1st Div 337

382004057 AZIZ FATIMA Reap GN PH CH BI

382004058 RUKSANA IQBAL Reap CH BI

GHSS Sanglikote820038

382004059 MOHD ARIF 1st Div 325

382004060 MOHD IQBAL 2nd Div 272

382004061 MUKESH SINGH Reap GN UD PO

382004062 SHAHZAD AHMED 1st Div 300

382004063 MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN2nd Div 275

382004064 GHULAM MUSTFA 2nd Div 275

382004065 KIRTHAN SINGH Reap UD PO

382004066 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 1st Div 357

382004067 SHAMIM SHAHEEN 2nd Div 283

382004068 KIRNA DEVI 3rd Div 234

382004069 MANESHA DEVI Reap UD

382004070 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 243

382004071 CHUNA DEVI 3rd Div 233

382004072 SAJAD AHMED 2nd Div 249

382004073 INSHIA AKHTER 2nd Div 279

382004074 MAKSOOD AHMED Reap ED PO

382004075 REYAZ AHMED Reap ED PO

382004076 SANTOSH KUMARI 1st Div 295

382004077 REEHANA MUSHTAQ2nd Div 274

382004078 ZARINA AKHTER 2nd Div 289

382004079 SHAIDA PARVEEN Reap PH CH BI

382004080 CHINTA DEVI Reap BI

382004081 ZAHIDA KOUSER 2nd Div 288

382004082 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 269

382004083 SHABNUM AKHTER 1st Div 322

382004084 SHAHEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 285

382004085 BANTOSHA DEVI 1st Div 319

382004086 NEELMA DEVI 1st Div 298

382004087 LUCKEY THAKUR 2nd Div 276

382004088 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN PH CH BI

382004089 ANIL BHAU Reap BI

382004090 ZULEFKAR ALI Reap GN PH CH BI

382004091 RAKESH SINGH Failed

382004092 AFTAB AHMED Reap PH BI

382004093 ANGRAZ SINGH Failed

382004094 ANGRAZ SINGH Reap ES

382004095 MOHD ASHIQ Reap PH CH BI

382004096 MUKESH SINGH Reap CH BI

382004097 SURESH SINGH 2nd Div 260
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382004098 SANDESH SINGH 2nd Div 251

382004099 NASSIR AHMED 1st Div 306

382004100 MUKHTAR AHMED 2nd Div 279

382004101 SHABNUM AKHTER 2nd Div 257

382004102 SYED TOYUAB Reap PH BI

GHSS Mahore820033

382005000 HAREENA BANOO 2nd Div 292

382005001 MAHAMOODA 1st Div 350

382005002 NAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 306

382005003 MAHARULLA Reap UD EO

382005004 MANEERA BANOO Reap UD

382005005 FARHANA HAFIZ Reap UD EO ED

382005006 RAHIDA BANOO Reap UD EO

382005007 MEHNAZ KOUSER Reap EO ES

382005008 YESMEEN KOUSER Reap EO ED

382005009 SAMEENA KOUSER Reap GN UD EO ED

382005010 SHAISTA BANOO 2nd Div 279

382005011 MANEEZA AKHTER Reap GN EO ED

382005012 ULFAT JHAN 2nd Div 253

382005013 RUBEENA BANOO Reap GN UD EO

382005014 AKHTER BANOO 2nd Div 260

382005015 SHABINA KOUSER Reap EO

382005016 SAMAIA ANJUM 1st Div 304

382005017 MEHMOONA 2nd Div 258

382005018 JAMILA BANOO 1st Div 313

382005019 ZULFA BANO 1st Div 305

382005020 RAHILA BANOO Reap EO ES

382005021 GULSHAN AKTHER Reap EO IV

382005022 RAYINA KOUSER Reap EO

382005023 ZANIB KHATOON Reap EO ES

382005024 NAZIA KOUSAR Reap UD EO

382005025 DIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 285

382005026 ATIQULLAH BHAT 1st Div 327

382005027 AADIL SHAMAS Reap ED ES

382005028 IKRAMAT ALI Reap ES

382005029 MOHD TAHIR 2nd Div 257

382005030 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 277

382005031 MOHD KAMRAN 1st Div 308

382005032 MOHD SHOIB 2nd Div 294

382005033 MUZAMIL NAZIR 1st Div 309

382005034 MOHD IRFAN 1st Div 314

382005035 MOHD BILAL 1st Div 327

382005036 SHAHID AFRIDI Reap ES

382005037 SAMINA PARVEEN Distinc 404

382005038 NAJMA KOUSER 1st Div 355

382005039 NAZIA AKHTER 1st Div 350

382005040 FAHMIDA AKHTER Reap ES

382005041 SAMREENA KOUSER1st Div 330

382005042 MASRAT JAAN 1st Div 331

382005043 FEZAIQA ASGAR 1st Div 326

382005044 NAJMA Reap PH BI

382005045 JABEENA KOUSAR Reap BI ES

382005046 KULSOOM AKHTER 1st Div 316

382005047 NARGUS TABASUM 1st Div 317

382005048 JABEENA AKHTER 1st Div 352

382005049 SHAHEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 287

382005050 SANIYA JARAL 2nd Div 284

382005051 REHANA TABASSUM Reap PH CH

382005052 MERYEEM KOUSER Reap GN CH BI

382005053 ANJALI DEVI Reap BI ES

382005054 SHABNUM AKTHER 1st Div 343

382005055 AKHTER BANOO Distinc 371

382005056 ANJUM ARA 1st Div 368

382005057 HASEENA ANJUM 1st Div 303

382005058 RAHINA AKHTER 2nd Div 282

382005059 ZEENAT KOUSAR 1st Div 320

382005060 RUBINA BANOO 2nd Div 271

382005061 ZAIKA TABASUM 1st Div 321

382005062 SANIA AKHTER Distinc 392

382005063 HEENA Distinc 413

382005064 MOBINA AKHTER 1st Div 305

382005065 RABIA AKHTER Reap PH BI

382005066 ZEENAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 339

382005067 RUKSANA BANOO Reap BI

382005068 HASEENA KOUSAR 1st Div 346

382005069 NAZIA KOUSAR 1st Div 359

382005070 ABIDA KOUSAR 1st Div 339

382005071 SAYEEMA MANEER 1st Div 322

382005072 IFEAT ARYA 1st Div 314

382005073 SHABNAM AKHTER Reap BI ES

382005074 BILAL AHMED Reap BI CS

382005075 MOHD NUMAN Distinc 389

382005076 ARVIND THAKUR 1st Div 360

382005077 ABID OMAR Reap BI

382005078 SAMEER AHMED 2nd Div 273

382005079 AKHIL SINGH 1st Div 302

382005080 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 1st Div 322

382005081 MOHD SAFFULA 1st Div 305

382005082 SHAKEEL AHMED 1st Div 296

382005083 MUZAFFER HUSSAIN1st Div 309

382005084 KAMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 280

382005085 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 297

382005086 TUFAIL SHAH Reap ES

382005087 MOHD ASIF 1st Div 306

382005088 MOHD AKHTER 1st Div 312

382005089 MOHD JAMEEL Reap BI CS

382005090 MUDSAIR AHMED 1st Div 334

382005091 BASHARAT AHMED 1st Div 331

382005092 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 312

382005093 MOHD MUDASIR 1st Div 310

382005094 ABDUL KALAM 1st Div 347

382005095 MUZAMAL AHMED Reap PH BI ES

382005096 ALTAF HUSSAIN 1st Div 304

382005097 TAUSEEF AHMED 2nd Div 290

382005098 SHAHNAZ KOUSER Reap BI ES

382005099 KHUSHRUBA Reap BI ES

382005100 YASER IMTIYAZ Reap CH RT

Peer Panchal Public High School Mahore820040

382005101 SAQIB ZAFAR Distinc 402

382005102 SARFRAZ MANEER Distinc 405

382005103 DILSHAD BANOO Distinc 419

382005104 NIKHIL SINGH Distinc 448

382005105 MOHD IRFAN Reap CH BI

382005106 MUMTAZ KOUSER 1st Div 335

382005107 DEVANSH MAGOTRADistinc 425

382005108 PARVAZ AHMED Reap CH BI

382005109 MOHD NASSER 1st Div 324

382005110 RUKHSANA LATIF Reap PH BI

382005111 JOGINDER SINGH Distinc 455

382005112 SAKYTA BANOO Distinc 377

GHSS Shajroo820034

382006000 MUMTAZ BANOO Reap ED

382006001 RUKHSANA ANJUM 1st Div 299

382006002 SAMINA KOUSAR Reap UD ED

382006003 AMREENA KOUSER 1st Div 300

382006004 SAMREENA KOUSER1st Div 304

382006005 YASMEENA BANOO 1st Div 305

382006006 NAMAKSHA DEVI Reap ED

382006007 SAMINA AKHTER 2nd Div 279

382006008 SHAHISTA KUSAR 1st Div 321
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382006009 SHABINA KOUSAR 1st Div 345

382006010 UM KULSOOM 1st Div 327

382006011 SHABINA AKHTER Reap GN UD ED PO

382006012 SAMEENA KOUSSER 1st Div 307

382006013 RUBINA AKHTER 1st Div 365

382006014 TASLEEMA KOUSAR Reap UD

382006015 IMRAN AHMED Reap ED ES

382006016 HARENDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 272

382006017 MOHD DANISH 2nd Div 262

382006018 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 323

382006019 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 312

382006020 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 256

382006021 MOHD FAROOQ Reap UD ED

382006022 MEHNAZ BANOO 1st Div 333

382006023 SHAHNAZ KOUSAR 1st Div 334

382006024 TANVEERA SHAMIM 1st Div 345

382006025 RASHID ASHRAF 1st Div 295

382006026 SHAISTA BANOO 1st Div 304

382006027 NETASH SINGH 2nd Div 273

382006028 ZAITOON AKHTER Reap GN UD ED

382006029 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 347

382006030 SHAISTA KOUSAR 1st Div 308

382006031 BHAR DIN 2nd Div 250

382006032 MAHRINE AKHTER 1st Div 316

382006033 SHABNUM AKHTER 2nd Div 268

382006034 ASIF HUSSAIN Reap GN UD

382006035 MAYIA DEVI 2nd Div 248

382006036 SANJEEBA DEVI Reap ED PO ES

382006037 MONIKA DEVI 2nd Div 255

382006038 KULSOOM AKHTER 1st Div 348

382006039 RUKHSANA KOUSARReap PH

382006040 MASRAT KOUSAR 1st Div 309

382006041 MASRAT KUSSAR 1st Div 340

382006042 RASMITA DEVI 1st Div 358

382006043 SIAMA KOUSAR 1st Div 318

382006044 MOHD YASEEN 2nd Div 249

382006045 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH

382006046 RAZWAN AHMED Distinc 395

382006047 EZIAN ASHAQ Distinc 370

382006048 MUDASIR AHMED Distinc 377

382006049 MONITA DEVI Distinc 393

382006050 SHABINA AKHTER 2nd Div 286

382006051 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 304

382006052 SAMREEN AKHTER 1st Div 297

382006053 MUDASAR AHMED Reap PH

382006054 MOHD KAMRAN Reap CH BI

382006055 SHABINA KOUSSER Reap PH CH

382006056 SIMRAN KOUSSAR Reap PH CH

382006057 MEHNAZ AKHTER Reap CH

382006058 TOFIQ UMAR Reap CH

382006059 SAYIMA BANOO Reap CH

382006060 GULSHAD KOUSAR 2nd Div 259

382006061 SHABNAM AKHTER 2nd Div 274

382006062 MOHD IRFAN Reap PH CH

382006063 SAJAD AHMED Reap CH BI ES

GHSS Budhan Mahore820035

382007000 SHAHROZ AKHTER 2nd Div 266

382007001 YASMEEN BANO Reap PO ES

382007002 SHAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 345:EW  87

382007003 MAINIKA DEVI 1st Div 314:EW  85

382007004 SHAGUFTA BANO 2nd Div 260

382007005 SHAZIA KOUSAR 2nd Div 287:EW  80

382007006 RUBINA KOUSER Reap PO

382007007 AFROZA BANO 2nd Div 276

382007008 ZAHIDA BANO 2nd Div 236

382007009 SHABINA BANOO Reap PO ES:EW  79

382007010 NAZIA KOSER Reap PO

382007011 MASRAT NAZ Reap PO:EW  70

382007012 NADIA PERVAIZ Reap PO

382007013 ABIDHA BANOO 2nd Div 271

382007014 SUMINA KOSER Reap PO ES

382007015 SHAHNAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 271

382007016 AFTAB AHMED Reap PO

382007017 NAVIZ IQBAL 2nd Div 275:EW  70

382007018 MUDASAR AHMED 1st Div 325

382007019 MOHD TUFAIL Reap PO ES

382007020 MUBASHAR AHMED 1st Div 301

382007021 MUBASHER ALI Reap PO ES

382007022 MUDASSER FAROOQ2nd Div 286

382007023 SHAHID IQBAL Reap ED ES

382007024 JAVEED IQBAL 1st Div 322

382007025 RABIYA TABASUM 2nd Div 265

382007026 SHAHNAZ BANO 1st Div 332

382007027 DILNOOR KHAN 1st Div 356

382007028 NARGAS ANJUM Reap BI ES

382007029 SHAKEELA AKHTER 1st Div 322

382007030 RUTBHA ASGAR Reap BI:EW  69

382007031 MAHRINA BANO Reap BI

382007032 SHAZIMA KOUSER 1st Div 346:EW  83

382007033 SUFINA AKHTER Reap BI ES

382007034 INSHA KOUSSER 1st Div 349

382007035 RUKHSANA AKHTER Reap BI

382007036 YASMEEN AKRAM Reap BI

382007037 ANJAM SHAFIQ Reap BI

382007038 BASHARAT ALI 2nd Div 293

382007039 MOHD YASEEN Reap ES

382007040 OMAR IQBAL 1st Div 305

382007041 MOHD TALIB 2nd Div 259:EW  71

382007042 ASIF ALI 2nd Div 288

382007043 AQUIB SHARIEF 1st Div 302

382007044 ALTAF AHMED 1st Div 299

382007045 MOHD ARFAN Reap BI

382007046 RAYAZ AHMED 1st Div 313

382007047 ALTAF HUSSAIN Reap PH CH BI ES

382007048 YASIR HUSSAIN 2nd Div 284:EW  73

GHSS Gulabgarh820032

382008000 AFROZA BANO Reap PH

382008001 TASLEEMA AKHTER 1st Div 309

382008002 TASLEEMA AKHTER 2nd Div 270

382008003 MUBBEENA AKHTER Reap PH

382008004 SAFULLA AHMED Reap PH HE

382008005 ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 2nd Div 291

382008006 AFROZA BANO 2nd Div 281

382008007 RIFATUL NISA Reap PH CH BI

382008008 JAMMELA KOUSAR 1st Div 350

382008009 NASEEMA AKHTER 2nd Div 290

382008010 ZAHIDAH BANO Reap PH BI

382008011 IQRAA JAN 1st Div 318

382008012 PERVAZ AHMED 1st Div 310

382008013 THAYER ISLAM Reap GN PH CH BI

382008014 RAYAZ AHMED Reap PH CH BI ES

382008015 MEHNAZ BANO Reap PH CH BI

382008016 SHAYASTA Reap PH BI

382008017 MUMTAZ BANO Reap PH CH BI

382008018 JAMEELA BANO Reap PH

382008019 KHALEEDA Reap PH

382008020 SHAMA BANO Reap GN PH CH BI

382008021 MOHD YOUNIS Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Bagga Mahore820036

382008022 ABIDA PARVEEN 2nd Div 259
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382008023 RUKHSANA KOUSER1st Div 301

382008024 DILSHAD AKTHER 2nd Div 279

382008025 SHAZIA AKHTER 2nd Div 287

382008026 NEHA SHARMA 1st Div 325

382008027 MUMTAZ BANOO 2nd Div 275

382008028 KULSOOM AKHTER 1st Div 326

382008029 SHAGUFFTA BANOO 1st Div 319

382008030 KULSOOMA AKHTER2nd Div 277

382008031 AARZOO SHARMA 2nd Div 281

382008032 RAHILA KOUSAR Failed

382008033 AFREEN AKHTER Distinc 389

382008034 ABID HUSSAIN 1st Div 368

382008035 SADAM HUSSAIN 1st Div 308

382008036 MOHD ABID 1st Div 320

382008037 MOHD MUKARRAM Reap GG

382008038 RAYEES AHMED Distinc 380

382008039 MOHD IMRAN 1st Div 307

382008040 SAJAD AHMED 2nd Div 277

382008041 MOHD IMTAZ 1st Div 351

382008042 IMRAN AHMED 2nd Div 271

382008043 MUZAFAR AHMED 2nd Div 274

382008044 ZABIR AHMED 2nd Div 289

382008045 YASSER HUSSAIN 1st Div 354

382008046 IRSHAD AHMED 2nd Div 235

382008047 TAHIR HUSSAION Distinc 391

382008048 MOHD IQBAL Reap GG

382008049 ASGER ALI 2nd Div 256

382008050 MUMTAZ BANOO 2nd Div 291

382008051 HAMZA BASHIR 2nd Div 265

382008052 MOHD KAMRAN 2nd Div 269

382008053 PAYAL SHARMA 2nd Div 273

382008054 MOHD IQBAL 2nd Div 257

382008055 PARVAIZ AHMED 1st Div 317

382008056 ANIT THAKUR Reap UD

382008057 IQRA ANJUM MALIK 1st Div 341

382008058 PAKIZA AKHTER Reap PH BI

382008059 MAHROUSH 1st Div 318

382008060 SAFIA KHATOON 1st Div 327

382008061 INSHA PARVEEN 1st Div 354

382008062 TOYBA ANJUM 1st Div 342

382008063 SAIMA AKHTER Reap PH

382008064 ARSHAD BANO 1st Div 349

382008065 ZARINA BANOO 2nd Div 288

382008066 KULSOOM AKHTER 2nd Div 285

382008067 MEHMMUDA 1st Div 317

382008068 HAFFIZA KOUSSER Reap PH BI

382008069 ABIDA KOUSAR 1st Div 313

382008070 BANAKSHE DEVI 1st Div 324

382008071 AQEELA AKHTER 1st Div 317

382008072 SHAMIMA AKHTER 1st Div 300

382008073 SHAHZIA KOUSAR Distinc 412

382008074 HEEM RAJ 1st Div 330

382008075 MOHD NASIR 2nd Div 291

382008076 MOHD WASEEM 1st Div 348

382008077 MUDESSER AHMED 1st Div 335

382008078 MOHD IMRAN 2nd Div 284

382008079 MUSHTAQ UL ISLAM 1st Div 328

382008080 ASHFAQ AHMED 1st Div 304

382008081 KAMRAN AKMAL 2nd Div 249

382008082 TUFEIQ OMER 1st Div 310

382008083 AYAZ AHMED Reap PH CH

382008084 MOHD YOUSAF Reap CH

GHSS Bhallar820027

382009000 NARESH SINGH Distinc 383

382009001 BANDNA DEVI 1st Div 343

382009002 MANPREET SINGH Reap ES

382009003 MOHAN SINGH 1st Div 329

382009004 MASHOTMA DEVI 2nd Div 262

382009005 TRIPTA DEVI 2nd Div 263

382009006 BISHWA DEVI 1st Div 319

382009007 SIKANDER ALI 1st Div 334

382009008 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 287

382009009 MUMTAZ KOUSER 2nd Div 268

382009010 BABLI DEVI 2nd Div 293

382009011 MANIZA KOUSAR 1st Div 315

382009012 JAMEEL AHMED 2nd Div 279

382009013 SHAHINA AKHTER 2nd Div 274

382009014 MAJAR SINGH Reap ES

382009015 BALVINDER SINGH Reap GN HN ED ES

382009016 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 346

382009017 TAHIR AHMED Distinc 431

Govt HSS Budhal850207

385038000 MS PREEYA THAKURDistinc 421

385038001 IRAM KOSSER Distinc 442

385038002 JASLEEN KOUR 1st Div 338

385038003 NAVREED AKHTER 1st Div 356

385038004 REMPAL DEVI 1st Div 344

385038005 AMREEN KOUSER 1st Div 324

385038006 KAMLASHA DEVI 1st Div 336

385038007 SONIA KOUSAR 1st Div 338

385038008 VIRTA DEVI Distinc 405

385038009 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 350

385038010 MONIKA SHARMA 1st Div 366

385038011 SAIMA KOUSAR 1st Div 343

385038012 MS YASMEEN 1st Div 365

385038013 ZOBIA AKHTER 1st Div 366

385038014 RUKHSANA Distinc 411

385038015 SHAZIA AKHTER Reap UD HY

385038016 RAYALA KOUSER 1st Div 347

385038017 SHABNAM KOUSER 1st Div 351

385038018 AAMAR KHAN Distinc 376

385038019 ANIL THAKUR 1st Div 337

385038020 DANISH MUSHTAQ Distinc 380

385038021 MR ANKESH KUMAR Distinc 414

385038022 MOHD ASHFAQ 1st Div 329

385038023 IMTIYAZ AHMED Distinc 387

385038024 WAHEED AHMED Distinc 401

385038025 BACHAN SHARMA Distinc 402

385038026 IRFAN PATHAN Distinc 375

385038027 JOGINDER SINGH 1st Div 368

385038028 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 343

385038029 SHAIDE AKHTER Distinc 377

385038030 SHAH NAWAZ 1st Div 305

385038031 MOHD SHAHID 1st Div 340

385038032 IMTAIZ AHMED 1st Div 328

385038033 MR MOHD FASIL Distinc 419

385038034 RASHID AHMED Distinc 379

385038035 WAJID HUSSAIN 1st Div 340

385038036 MUDDSAR AHMED 1st Div 330

385038037 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 354

385038038 SHABAZ HUSSAIN 1st Div 349

385038039 MULTAZ AHMED 1st Div 346

385038040 MANESH SINGH 1st Div 340

385038041 ISHTAQ AHMED 1st Div 302

385038042 NASIB MOHD 1st Div 359

385038043 SHABROZ AHMED 1st Div 315

385038044 ANAYTULLA KHAN 1st Div 345

385038045 ZARAIT KHAN 1st Div 314

385038046 MOHD FARIED 1st Div 345

385038047 ADEEBA ANJUM 1st Div 369

385038048 AFSANA KOUSER Distinc 391

385038049 ARZOO KOSSER 1st Div 349
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385038050 HUMARIA WAHID 1st Div 361

385038051 MAHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 366

385038052 KHUSHBOO JAN Distinc 428

385038053 SAQIBA KOUSAR Distinc 404

385038054 RUBINA KOUSER Distinc 412

385038055 RAFIA AKHTER 1st Div 341

385038056 MUSKAN PATHAN Distinc 401

385038057 MS NUSRAT Reap CH

385038058 MS PARWAIZ Distinc 405

385038059 RANJU SHARMA Reap CH

385038060 SADIA AKHTER 1st Div 346

385038061 SAIBA KOSSAR 1st Div 352

385038062 MIFTA KOUSER Failed

385038063 SONIA SHARMA 1st Div 347

385038064 SHABNAM KOUSAR Distinc 417

385038065 SUNEETA DEVI Reap PH CH

385038066 SEHREEN KOUSER Distinc 449

385038067 SATYA DEVI 1st Div 360

385038068 SARESH ABRAR 1st Div 363

385038069 MS SONIA DEVI 1st Div 346

385038070 SHAISTA KOUSER Reap CH BI

385038071 SAYIRA AKHTER Distinc 392

385038072 SUNAINA KOSSAR Distinc 388

385038073 SAFINA KOUSER Reap GN CH

385038074 AMIR KHAN 1st Div 353

385038075 AMRESH SINGH 1st Div 342

385038076 ASAF ALI 1st Div 338

385038077 HARISH SHARMA Distinc 428

385038078 ASIF ALI SHAH Reap PH CH BI

385038079 DILSHAN SINGH 1st Div 353

385038080 IFTHKHAR AHMED Distinc 428

385038081 HUSHAIR SINGH Distinc 386

385038082 MOHD ABIS Distinc 375

385038083 SWARAN SINGH Distinc 378

385038084 MOHD FAREED 1st Div 359

385038085 NATER KUMAR 1st Div 325

385038086 ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 1st Div 335

385038087 MOHD KAFEEL Distinc 402

385038088 ASHRAF BABA 1st Div 358

385038089 MOHD ARAF Distinc 375

385038090 MOHD YASSER 1st Div 349

385038091 SHOAIB BAHADUR Distinc 400

385038092 UMAR ASHFAQ Distinc 372

385038093 SHOIB IQBAL Distinc 372

385038094 SHAROOZ ALI Distinc 377

385038095 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 326

385038096 MOHD SHAID Reap GN PH

385038097 ASAF KHAN 1st Div 311

385038098 SHAHEEN AKHTER 1st Div 351

385038099 NADIA AKHTER Distinc 386

385038100 SAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 353

385038101 ULFAT NAZ Distinc 383

385038102 SAIMA AKHTER Reap GN

385038103 MOHD ARAF 1st Div 340

385038104 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 341

385038105 SHARAZ AHMED 1st Div 313

385038106 AJAZ KHAN 1st Div 344

385038107 JAVID AHMED Distinc 370

385038108 MOHD MANAN Reap GN PH

385038109 ZULKARNAIN 1st Div 327

385038110 ARIF HUSSAIN 1st Div 320

385038111 MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN1st Div 305

385038112 FREED AHMED 1st Div 316

GHSS Samote Rajouri WZ850194

385039000 IRFAN AHMED 1st Div 327

385039001 BARKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 317

385039002 IMRAN SHAH 2nd Div 291

385039003 RAFAQAT ALI 1st Div 311

385039004 IMTIYAZ AHMED 2nd Div 270

385039005 AQIB ALI 1st Div 305

385039006 KARAMAT ALI 1st Div 320

385039007 MOHD ARFAN 1st Div 317

385039008 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 260

385039009 ZAHID AHMED 2nd Div 285

385039010 MOHD JAMEEL 1st Div 301

385039011 AJAZ AHMED 1st Div 315

385039012 BASHARAT HUSSAIN1st Div 305

385039013 IRFAN CHOUDHARY 1st Div 334

385039014 MOHD ASAF 2nd Div 288

385039015 NUSRAT KOUSER 1st Div 311

385039016 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 354

385039017 SHARFUN NISA Distinc 384

385039018 UMRA KOUSER 1st Div 332

385039019 NAHIMA KOUSER 1st Div 311

385039020 SANIA FAROOQ Reap GN UD

385039021 TAZIM AKHTER 2nd Div 292

385039022 YASMEEN AKHTER 2nd Div 258

385039023 AATIKA MARYAM Distinc 387

385039024 TEHMEENA KOUSER Distinc 432

385039025 AAFIA KOMIL Distinc 386

385039026 DIKSHA DEVI Distinc 412

385039027 RUKHSANA AKHTER 1st Div 305

385039028 RAFIA KOUSER 1st Div 302

385039029 TASNEEM BUKHARI 1st Div 338

385039030 AJAZ AHMED Distinc 374

385039031 WAQAR SHAFI 1st Div 307

385039032 KAMRAN AHMED Distinc 373

385039033 MOHD SHAHBAIZ 1st Div 303

385039034 SULINDER SINGH 1st Div 303

385039035 BACHAN KUMAR 2nd Div 257

385039036 AFTAB HUSSAIN 2nd Div 284

385039037 ASHFAQ AHMED 2nd Div 284

385039038 SHAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 333

385039039 ZABINA KOUSER 2nd Div 290

385039040 MUMTA DEVI Reap EO

385039041 SUNEHA THAKUR Reap GN

385039042 SAFEENA KOUSER 2nd Div 267

385039043 MOHD SHARIEF 1st Div 327

385039044 INSHA NAZ 1st Div 345

385039045 YASMEEN 1st Div 340

385039046 ANEEDA KOUSER 1st Div 340

385039047 NAZIA KOUSER Distinc 414

385039048 MUSARAT NAZ 1st Div 354

385039049 ASIA KOUSER Distinc 371

385039050 SONIA KOUSER 1st Div 328

385039051 JABEENA KOUSER Distinc 400

385039052 HEEMA DEVI 1st Div 321

385039053 ANJALI THAKUR 1st Div 360

385039054 NAGINA AKHTER 1st Div 301

385039055 SOBIA AKHTER Distinc 381

385039056 ARAZ AHMED Distinc 406

385039057 BURHAN AHMED 1st Div 355

385039058 ABRAR AHMED 1st Div 312

385039059 OUTAR PRATAP Reap GN PH CH

385039060 NEERAJ SINGH 1st Div 330

385039061 SHARIQ FAZAL Distinc 385

385039062 RAVAL SHARMA Distinc 373

385039063 IMTAIZ SHAH 1st Div 300

385039064 MOHD IRFAN Reap GN

385039065 MOHD AFTAR 1st Div 352

385039066 MOHD TARIQ 1st Div 326

385039067 WASIM AHMED Distinc 384

385039068 MOHD RASHID 1st Div 297



( 45 )

385039069 SAJJAD AHMED 1st Div 320

385039070 YASIR ARAFAT 1st Div 351

385039071 ISRAR AHMED Reap PH CH

385039072 MOHD SAHIL Reap GN PH CH BI

385039073 MOHD JAVAID 1st Div 326

385039074 IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 325

385039075 LOVISH KUMAR 1st Div 331

385039076 SHAFAIT AHMED 2nd Div 294

385039077 MOHD AFTAB 1st Div 343

385039078 IMTIAZ AHMED 1st Div 302

385039079 PINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 287

385039080 TANVEER AHMED 1st Div 300

385039081 ABDUL WAKEEL 2nd Div 274

385039082 ABDUL QAYOOM 2nd Div 294

385039083 MOHD AZEEM Distinc 439

385039084 NASEER AHMED 1st Div 310

385039085 SURESHWAR SINGH 1st Div 311

385039086 KHALDA BEGUM 2nd Div 281

385039087 KHALIDA ZIA 1st Div 298

385039088 NUSRAT KOUSER 1st Div 316

385039089 SAREEKA DEVI 1st Div 338

385039090 AFRAZ BEGUM 1st Div 321

385039091 SAMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 313

385039092 HASRAT FIRDOUS Distinc 384

385039093 MS NOOR SABHA 1st Div 357

385039094 ADDITI SHARMA Distinc 384

385039095 SANAM KOUSER 1st Div 345

385039096 SANIYA JABEEN Reap GN PH

385039097 HUSSINA WAJID Distinc 373

385039098 SADIA KOUSAR Distinc 409

385039099 SHAHIDA KOUSER 1st Div 350

385039100 NUSRAT JABEEN 1st Div 347

385039101 AMREEN KOUSER Distinc 394

385039102 IRFANA KOUSER 1st Div 359

385039103 TAHIRA KOUSER 1st Div 317

385039104 MAHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 348

385039105 GURLEEN KOUR 1st Div 350

385039106 SOBIA KOUSER Distinc 440

385039107 ZAHEEN IQBAL Distinc 380

385039108 TARIEM AKHTER Distinc 391

385039109 FEROZA AKHTER 1st Div 298

385039110 MOHD SALEEM 2nd Div 293

GHSS Kotranka WZ850195

385040000 MOHD RAQIB Distinc 391

385040001 SHERAZ AHMED Reap AY EO

385040002 MOHD MASHOOQ 2nd Div 287

385040003 ISRAR AHMED Reap AY EP CS

385040004 ZEESHAN AHMED Reap EO

385040005 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 259

385040006 USHA DEVI 2nd Div 293

385040007 SANDEEP SINGH 1st Div 345

385040008 SHUBAM SHARMA Reap EO ED

385040009 NAIMA KOUSER Reap HY

385040010 GULSHAN BEGUM 1st Div 304

385040011 SAFEENA KOUSER 1st Div 350

385040012 SAKIA KOUSER 2nd Div 285

385040013 AMREEN KOUSER 2nd Div 276

385040014 ZABINA KOUSER 1st Div 312

385040015 RAZIA KOUSER 1st Div 304

385040016 SAIMA KOUSER 1st Div 331

385040017 SANAM KOUSER 2nd Div 292

385040018 DANESHWAR SINGH Distinc 459

385040019 RAFAQUIT ALI 2nd Div 267

385040020 IMTIYAZ AHMED 1st Div 298

385040021 IMRAZ KHAN 2nd Div 287

385040022 MEHAR ALI 1st Div 307

385040023 MOHD YASER Reap GN UD ED

385040024 GUFTAR AHMED Reap ED

385040025 MOHD KABIR 2nd Div 292

385040026 ZAHIR HUSSAIN 1st Div 314

385040027 NITISH SINGH 2nd Div 261

385040028 SHAHIDA PARVEEN 2nd Div 279

385040029 ARFANA KOUSER 2nd Div 281

385040030 LAYQIAT ALI Reap GN ED

385040031 RADHIKA THAKUR Reap GN CH

385040032 MEHREEN KOUSER 1st Div 332

385040033 SAMEENA SADIQ 1st Div 367

385040034 DIKSHA SHARMA Distinc 376

385040035 ASHWANI THAKUR 1st Div 358

385040036 SAMLI THAKUR 1st Div 315

385040037 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 314

385040038 SHARAFUN NISA Distinc 406

385040039 NAZIA MANIR 2nd Div 288

385040040 SAHIBA KOUSER Reap GN CH BI

385040041 KAMANA KUMARI 1st Div 348

385040042 IRAM LONE 2nd Div 287

385040043 ANISA ANJUM 2nd Div 276

385040044 SAFEENA AKHTER Reap PH BI

385040045 YASSER AHMED Reap GN PH BI

385040046 RAHUL SINGH 2nd Div 254

385040047 AMRAN ALI Reap GN CH BI PD

385040048 MOHD AJAZ 2nd Div 276

385040049 NIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 262

385040050 RASHID MEHMOOD Reap CH BI

385040051 ASHFAQ ALI 2nd Div 273

385040052 TASLEEM AKBAR 2nd Div 280

385040053 AQIB LONE 2nd Div 286

385040054 WASIM AHMED Reap PH CH BI

385040055 SAJID ALI Reap GN CH PD

385040056 MOHD SAQIB 2nd Div 288

385040057 HARSHDEV SINGH 2nd Div 271

385040058 IMTIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 286

385040059 GHULAM NABI Reap PH

385040060 NITHAN SINGH Reap GN PH CH BI

385040061 MOHD SAMEER Failed

385040062 IMRAN SAJAD 2nd Div 251

GHSS Kandi Budhal Rajouri WZ850196

385041000 VISHVAS SINGH 1st Div 300

385041001 FAISAL KHAN Distinc 403

385041002 UMER GUL 1st Div 340

385041003 BARKAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 299

385041004 MOHD SHERAZ Distinc 386

385041005 MOHD IMRAN KHAN 1st Div 351

385041006 ISHTIAQ AHMED 2nd Div 284

385041007 ANAYAIT KHAN Reap UD ED

385041008 AZAD KHAN 2nd Div 280

385041009 ZAHIR KHAN Distinc 388

385041010 NOVEED KHAN 1st Div 322

385041011 SHOKIT AZIZ 1st Div 299

385041012 TASEEM RAZA Reap UD

385041013 ZAHIR KHAN 1st Div 310

385041014 TABIB SHAH 1st Div 317

385041015 MOHD AKRAM Distinc 370

385041016 SHOAIB AKHTER 2nd Div 288

385041017 PARVAAZ KHAN 2nd Div 284

385041018 RAFAQAT HUSSAIN 1st Div 302

385041019 MOHD ASIF Reap ED PO

385041020 GULAM MUSTAFA Distinc 384

385041021 SAHIBA ANJUM 1st Div 295

385041022 SAIL KHAN Reap HY

385041023 TABIA AYOUB 1st Div 299
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385041024 AMIR KHAN 1st Div 340

385041025 RAJESH SINGH 1st Div 334

385041026 ARPAN SINGH 1st Div 369

385041027 SAJID AHMED 1st Div 327

385041028 JAHNGIR AHMED 2nd Div 288

385041029 MOHD IRFAN 2nd Div 290

385041030 MOHD ALTAF 2nd Div 282

385041031 ROHIT SINGH 1st Div 353

385041032 IKHLAQ AHMED 1st Div 355

385041033 GAZEENA MEHTAB 1st Div 333

385041034 AQSA JABEEN MIR 1st Div 321

385041035 PRIYA DEVI 1st Div 343

385041036 YASMIN KOUSER 1st Div 298

385041037 AFSANA KOUSER 1st Div 317

385041038 SHAGUFTA BEGUM 1st Div 301

385041039 SAHIBA ANJUM 1st Div 311

385041040 SAFEENA ANJUM 1st Div 325

385041041 MAVIA ANJUM 1st Div 331

GHSS Ladda Udhampur WZ940135

394021000 VISHALLI GULERIA Distinc 379

394021001 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 353

394021002 VISHALI DEVI Distinc 378

394021003 UMA DEVI 1st Div 310

394021004 TRIPTA DEVI 1st Div 321

394021005 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 329

394021006 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 283

394021007 SWARANA DEVI 1st Div 305

394021008 JOYTI DEVI 2nd Div 285

394021009 JYOTI DEVI Reap PO

394021010 NEETU DEVI Reap PD

394021011 ANJU DEVI Reap SO PD

394021012 CHANDAN SINGH 1st Div 324

394021013 YASHPAL SINGH Reap PD

394021014 KULDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 261

394021015 RASHPAL SINGH 1st Div 313

394021016 YUVRAJ RANA 1st Div 317

394021017 BALBIR SINGH Reap PO PD

394021018 KAMLESH KUMARI 2nd Div 269

394021019 BANDU KATOCH 2nd Div 269

394021020 RINKU DEVI Reap PD

394021021 ARTI DEVI 2nd Div 285

394021022 VARUN KATOCH Reap PO PD

394021023 SUKHDEV SINGH 2nd Div 294

394021024 AJAY SINGH 2nd Div 274

394021025 VINOD BHAGAT Reap ED PD

394021026 ASHOK KUMAR Reap PO PD

394021027 REETA DEVI 1st Div 308

394021028 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 346

394021029 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 300

394021030 RASAL SINGH 1st Div 336

394021031 AJAY SINGH 1st Div 351

394021032 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 341

394021033 VIKAS KUMAR 1st Div 339

394021034 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 331

394021035 TRIPPTA DEVI 2nd Div 285

GHSS Moungri Udhampur WZ940127

394022000 ATUL DEV 1st Div 359

394022001 SANJEET TOSH 1st Div 362

394022002 RAKESH KUMAR Reap ED

394022003 ROHIT DEV SINGH Reap ED

394022004 KARAN SINGH Reap ED

394022005 DALJEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED PD

394022006 JAGDISH SINGH Reap ED

394022007 YAQOOB MOHD Reap ED

394022008 QUAM MOHD 2nd Div 265

394022009 SWARN SINGH Reap ED

394022010 MANJEET SINGH Reap GN HN ED PD

394022011 SURINDER SINGH 2nd Div 279

394022012 RAJINDER SINGH Reap ED

394022013 BRINDER SINGH Reap ED

394022014 AISHA BIBI Reap UD

394022015 ASHU DEVI Reap ED PD

394022016 PATYAMA DEVI Reap ED

394022017 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 328

394022018 LAXMI DEVI Reap ED PD

394022019 REETA DEVI Reap ED

394022020 PRINKA BHARTI 1st Div 327

394022021 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 335

394022022 PARVEEN BEGUM Reap ED

394022023 RAINU DEVI Reap GN HN ED PD

394022024 NEELAM DEVI Reap ED PD

394022025 SUNITA DEVI Reap ED

394022026 AKARAM Reap ED PD

394022027 ASHISH SINGH Reap CH

394022028 AJAY SINGH Reap CH

394022029 SAGAR SINGH 1st Div 310

394022030 SHITAL KUMAR 2nd Div 273

394022031 SUMIT TAKER Reap GN CH BI

394022032 BALWAN SINGH 2nd Div 281

394022033 SANDEEP SINGH Reap PH CH

394022034 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 290

394022035 BIPAN SINGH 1st Div 310

394022036 RAHUL THAKUR 1st Div 300

394022037 KAPIL SINGH Reap CH BI

394022038 PRINKA THAKUR 1st Div 363

394022039 POOJA DEVI Distinc 373

394022040 JAWALA DEVI Reap CH

394022041 SAMIKSHA DEVI Distinc 378

394022042 MASHUM AKHTAR Reap PH CH

394022043 SUMITA DEVI 1st Div 306

394022044 MAMTA DEVI Reap PH PD

394022045 KARANTI DEVI 1st Div 309

394022046 ASHA DEVI Reap CH BI PD

394022047 SURITA DEVI 1st Div 307

394022048 ISHA THAKUR 1st Div 312

394022049 ANU DEVI 1st Div 325

394022050 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 328

394022051 ISHA BHARTI 1st Div 310

394022052 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 305

394022053 ANISHTA DEVI Reap CH PD

394022054 NEHA THAKUR Reap PH CH

394022055 POOJA DEVI Reap CH BI PD

394022056 RAZIA BEGUM 1st Div 331

394022057 KHALDA BEGUM Reap PH CH

394022058 SONIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 270

394022059 RAKESH SINGH 1st Div 309

394022060 SOHAN LAL Reap PH CH BI

394022061 BAVITA KOTWAL 1st Div 302

394022062 ASHMA DEVI Distinc 427

394022063 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 360

394022064 LAKSHMI BHAGAT 1st Div 308

394022065 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 356

394022066 BINAYAK DEV 1st Div 366

394022067 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 352

394022068 KARAN SINGH 1st Div 330

394022069 DEEPAK KUMAR 1st Div 351

394022070 AKSHIT SINGH 1st Div 309

394022071 NISEEMA BIBI 2nd Div 288

394022072 ARCHNA DEVI 2nd Div 290

394022073 RADHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 320

394022074 AKRITI DEVI 1st Div 339
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394022075 NAMARTA DEVI Reap PH CH

394022076 RAFIQ MOHD Reap CH BI

394022077 VARUN SINGH 2nd Div 279

GHSS Lander Udhampur WZ940126

394023000 SHAMSHER SINGH Distinc 442

394023001 SANJAY KUMAR Distinc 388

394023002 KAJIL DEVI Distinc 387

394023003 SEEMA DEVI 2nd Div 294

394023004 VIKRAMJEET SINGH Distinc 371

394023005 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 365

394023006 KAMLESH DEVI 1st Div 304

394023007 PARVEEN DEVI 2nd Div 276

394023008 ASHA DEVI 1st Div 321

394023009 MANISHA DEVI 1st Div 325

394023010 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 315

394023011 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 316

394023012 NESHA DEVI 1st Div 310

394023013 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 305

394023014 ANGREZ SINGH 1st Div 347

394023015 SANDEEP SINGH Reap ED HY PD

394023016 KALMESH DEVI Reap HN ED

394023017 RASHI DEVI 1st Div 309

394023018 ROHIT CHALOTRA 2nd Div 263

394023019 ANJU DEVI Reap HN ED

394023020 ANISHA DEVI Reap SO

394023021 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 277

394023022 SANJEEV SINGH 1st Div 312

394023023 CHANDER DEV 2nd Div 270

394023024 NISHA THAKUR Reap ED PD

394023025 SURISHTA DEVI Reap ED HY

394023026 ANJU DEVI Reap HN ED

394023027 RANI DEVI Reap ED

394023028 DIKSHA DEVI Reap ED

394023029 ARTI DEVI Reap HN ED

394023030 AMITA DEVI 1st Div 341

394023031 RAJAN PARTAP Reap CH BI

394023032 SURJEET SINGH 1st Div 329

394023033 SONIKA DEVI 1st Div 342

394023034 MITALI SHARMA Reap PH CH

GHSS Pancheri Udhampur WZ940128

394023035 BARINDER SINGH Distinc 417

394023036 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 306

394023037 ROHINA THAKUR Distinc 453

394023038 NEHA SHARMA Distinc 450

394023039 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 378

394023040 AIKTA DEVI Distinc 413

394023041 SUMITA THAKUR Distinc 399

394023042 KAREETI MANHAS Distinc 377

394023043 POOJA DEVI Distinc 411

394023044 SAKSHI THAKUR 1st Div 364

394023045 PRIYA PRASHER 1st Div 353

394023046 NEETISH SHARMA 1st Div 369

394023047 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 350

394023048 SANDHYA DEVI Reap EO ED

394023049 ARCHANA DEVI Distinc 404

394023050 BANAKESHI DEVI 1st Div 364

394023051 SUNITA DEVI Reap EO ED

394023052 MONIKA DEVI 1st Div 357

394023053 MOHINDER SINGH Distinc 416

394023054 SANDEEP SINGH Distinc 395

394023055 URMILA THAKUR 1st Div 363

394023056 RAKESH SINGH Distinc 401

394023057 NIHARIKA BATHYAL Distinc 410

394023058 SEEMI THAKUR Distinc 408

394023059 RAJNI DEVI Distinc 426

394023060 PUSHPA DEVI 1st Div 308

394023061 USHA DEVI 1st Div 328

394023062 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 326

394023063 LAXMI DEVI 1st Div 322

394023064 RASHMI DEVI 1st Div 328

394023065 DIKSHEET KHOULI Reap ED

394023066 ANU DEVI 1st Div 335

394023067 RINKU DEVI Reap ED HY

394023068 PASHFOOLAN DEVI 1st Div 313

394023069 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 290

394023070 DARSHAN LAL 1st Div 362

394023071 ABHI SHARMA Distinc 449

394023072 SAHIL SHARMA Distinc 412

394023073 MANIK SHARMA Distinc 397

394023074 YASH PAUL 1st Div 311

394023075 BALWAN SINGH Reap ED HY

394023076 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 343

394023077 ARUN PAL SINGH 1st Div 338

394023078 ADITYA THAKUR 2nd Div 285

394023079 PARMEET SINGH 2nd Div 293

394023080 HARASH DEV 1st Div 335

394023081 VANISHIT SHARMA 1st Div 339

394023082 DALVINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 261

394023083 KULBINDER SINGH 1st Div 369

394023084 MAGAR SINGH 1st Div 333

394023085 ARUN SHARMA Distinc 378

394023086 GOVIND RAM Distinc 391

394023087 MEENAKSHI 2nd Div 284

394023088 LALITA DEVI Reap ED HY

394023089 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 317

394023090 RIDHIMA THAKUR 1st Div 317

394023091 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 343

394023092 SANJANA KUMARI 1st Div 329

394023093 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 284

394023094 AYUSH KHAJURIA 1st Div 344

394023095 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 329

394023096 NISHA DEVI Reap ED HY

394023097 RAJINDER SINGH 1st Div 336

394023098 MAHESH KUMAR Reap ED

394023099 AKHIL MANHAS 1st Div 359

394023100 AMAN KUMAR Distinc 430

394023101 SHIPALI DEVI Reap HN

394023102 SANYOGATA DEVI Reap ED HY

394023103 RAKESH SINGH Distinc 394

394023104 ARUN SINGH 1st Div 321

394023105 ANIT SHARMA 1st Div 333

394023106 RUPALLY SHARMA 1st Div 303

394023107 SURISHTA DEVI Reap ED

394023108 USHA DEVI 2nd Div 282

394023109 TANISH KHAJURIA Reap HY

394023110 RAKTA DEVI 1st Div 316

394023111 POOJA LAXMI Distinc 457

394023112 MADHU THAKUR Distinc 407

394023113 ANU DEVI 1st Div 355

394023114 RADHIKA 1st Div 341

394023115 SONIA DEVI Distinc 416

394023116 NAVEETA RANI Distinc 402

394023117 SUNITA DEVI Distinc 419

394023118 PANKAJ SHARMA Distinc 427

394023119 ARUN KUMAR 1st Div 306

394023120 DALVIR SINGH 1st Div 340

394023121 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 343

394023122 MONESH THAPA Distinc 388

394023123 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 374

394023124 SHRAWAN SINGH Distinc 377

394023125 AVISH CHARAK Distinc 455

394023126 AKASH SHARMA Distinc 444
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394023127 ROMESH SINGH Distinc 393

394023128 AMIT SINGH 1st Div 341

394023129 ROHIT KUMAR 1st Div 349

394023130 NIKHAL SHARMA Distinc 393

394023131 RAJESH SINGH Distinc 386

394023132 RAHUL SINGH Distinc 408

394023133 SURINDER SINGH 1st Div 322

394023134 ARTI DEVI Reap PH

394023135 PARYARNA DEVI Distinc 397

394023136 DIKSHAT KATOCH 1st Div 362

394023137 ASHU MUKHYALA 1st Div 309

394023138 JYOTI DEVI 1st Div 315

394023139 SURINDER SINGH 1st Div 319

394023140 DEEPAK SINGH 1st Div 356

394023141 ARUN DEV SINGH 1st Div 346

394023142 SURINDER SINGH 1st Div 349

GHSS Sudhmahadev Udhampur WZ940129

394024000 BHUMIKA VERMA Distinc 414

394024001 SHIVALI DEVI Distinc 430

394024002 LALITA DEVI Distinc 388

394024003 ANUJ SHARMA Distinc 479

394024004 AVINASH DOGRA Distinc 455

394024005 PARDEEP KUMAR Distinc 461

394024006 MANIK SINGH RANA 1st Div 349

394024007 ABHI GOSWAMI 1st Div 369

394024008 ROHIT GOSWAMI 1st Div 366

394024009 SUNIL SHARMA Distinc 375

394024010 ADARSH SHARMA Reap AY EP

394024011 ANIL CHAND 1st Div 366

394024012 ABISH SHARMA Distinc 374

394024013 ROSHAN SINGH Reap EO PO

394024014 SAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 369

394024015 ARIYA GUPTA 1st Div 352

394024016 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 350

394024017 MEHAK BHARTI 1st Div 342

394024018 SHIPALI DEVI 1st Div 342

394024019 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 317

394024020 HARSHUL GOSWAMI 1st Div 324

394024021 RIAZ AHMED 2nd Div 292

394024022 GULJEET SINGH Reap EO

394024023 AMANAT YOUSAF Reap EO PO

394024024 AJAY KUMAR Reap GN EO ED PO

394024025 SWARNA DEVI Distinc 395

394024026 SHOBHA DEVI Reap ED

394024027 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 317

394024028 RAKESH KUMAR Reap HN EO ED

394024029 SANDEEP SINGH Reap GN HN EO ED

394024030 BIPNA DEVI Distinc 422

394024031 HASEENA BANO Distinc 400

394024032 NAZIA BANO 1st Div 353

394024033 SADIA BANO Reap UD EO ED

394024034 AJBEER SINGH 1st Div 343

394024035 APRANA DEVI Reap GN ED

394024036 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 350

394024037 LAKSHMI DEVI 2nd Div 294

394024038 ASTHA JYOTI 1st Div 364

394024039 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 338

394024040 SEEMA SHARMA 1st Div 309

394024041 MOHD ZAHID Distinc 450

394024042 AZHAR MASOOD 1st Div 358

394024043 MUNEEB UR Reap CH BI

394024044 DIVYAM SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394024045 DIKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 365

394024046 AFTAB AHMED Distinc 435

394024047 MRIDUL SHARMA Reap PH CH

GHSS Bupp Udhampur WZ940138

394024048 RASHMI KATOCH 1st Div 312

394024049 ROOMI THAKUR Reap ED

394024050 SHAKTI DEVI 1st Div 311

394024051 PREETY DEVI 1st Div 306

394024052 MANAKASHI DEVI 1st Div 317

394024053 MANISHA DEVI Reap GN ED

394024054 KAILASHO DEVI Distinc 379

394024055 BANDHANA DEVI 1st Div 336

394024056 CHANDER KLI 1st Div 306

394024057 RINKEY DEVI 1st Div 361

394024058 MANJEET CHAND 1st Div 333

394024059 JASWANT SINGH 2nd Div 270

394024060 SUNI KUMAR 1st Div 312

394024061 GOPAL SINGH Reap UD ED PD

394024062 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 312

394024063 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 334

394024064 SANJEET KUMAR Failed

394024065 ANIL GIR 2nd Div 287

394024066 MASHOOM ALI 2nd Div 286

394024067 DIKSHA RANI Reap UD ED

394024068 SUKHDEV SINGH Failed

GHSS Jakhed Udhampur WZ940130

394025000 RADHIKA KUMARI Distinc 371

394025001 SUNITA DEVI 1st Div 303

394025002 POOJA DEVI 2nd Div 284

394025003 SHITAL KUMARI 2nd Div 290

394025004 RAISHO DEVI 2nd Div 253

394025005 SHAKTI DEVI 1st Div 336

394025006 REKHA DEVI 2nd Div 288

394025007 SANJNA DEVI Reap PO

394025008 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 346

394025009 ANJU DEVI Reap ED PO ES

394025010 SANTOSH KUMARI Reap PO

394025011 NEETA DEVI 1st Div 361

394025012 SAIMA BANO 2nd Div 282

394025013 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 272

394025014 RAJEEV SHARMA Reap HN ED

394025015 SURAT SINGH 2nd Div 259

394025016 SULTAN ALI 2nd Div 240

394025017 ROHIT KUMAR Distinc 373

394025018 MUKESH KUMAR 1st Div 336

394025019 NARESH KUMAR Reap UD PO

394025020 RAHI KUMAR Reap UD

394025021 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 268

394025022 MOHAN LAL 2nd Div 272

394025023 PAWAN KUMAR 1st Div 358

394025024 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 277

394025025 SANJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 277

394025026 BALBIR KUMAR 1st Div 297

394025027 JIWAN LAL Reap UD ED

394025028 VERINDER KUMAR Reap IV

394025029 ROHIT KUMAR Reap UD

394025030 SHADI LAL Reap ED ES

394025031 SUNIL KUMAR 2nd Div 286

394025032 SHAVINDER SINGH Reap ED

394025033 ANKUSH KUMAR 2nd Div 289

394025034 DALEEP KUMAR 1st Div 300

394025035 MUKESH SINGH 1st Div 310

394025036 SAT PAUL Reap UD ED

394025037 SURJEET SINGH 2nd Div 263

394025038 MOHD ASLAM 2nd Div 291

394025039 HEMANI THAKUR Distinc 406

394025040 SUHANI THAKUR Distinc 392
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394025041 TASLEEM KOUSER 1st Div 369

394025042 SHIWANI THAKUR 1st Div 335

394025043 HEEBIA Reap CH

394025044 TAYYBA AKHTER 1st Div 323

394025045 SAMREEN FERHAT 1st Div 326

394025046 NISHA DEVI 1st Div 327

394025047 KAJAL DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394025048 RAJNI 1st Div 349

394025049 GAYATRI DEVI 2nd Div 282

394025050 ROSHNA DEVI Reap CH BI

394025051 SHAIDA BANOO 2nd Div 281

394025052 BANDANA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394025053 SHEELLO DEVI 1st Div 327

394025054 ANU RADHA Reap PH CH

394025055 RITA DEVI 1st Div 362

394025056 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 339

394025057 REVI DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394025058 USHA KUMARI 2nd Div 287

394025059 ANJU DEVI 1st Div 312

394025060 ANJALI KUMARI 1st Div 297

394025061 AKHILESHWAR Distinc 370

394025062 GOURAB SINGH Distinc 406

394025063 SARVAGYA SHARMA1st Div 353

394025064 MOHAN LAL 1st Div 307

394025065 IFTKHAR AHMED 2nd Div 293

394025066 ISHVER SINGH 1st Div 295

394025067 MOHD AQUIB 1st Div 354

394025068 RAVINDER KUMAR 1st Div 324

394025069 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 321

394025070 RAVINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 269

394025071 ROHIT KATYAL 2nd Div 275

394025072 MOHD HAFEEZ 1st Div 335

394025073 SAJAD HUSSAIN 1st Div 364

394025074 SAJAD AHMED 1st Div 296

394025075 MOHD ASIF 2nd Div 289

394025076 MOHD ISRAIL 1st Div 325

394025077 SURINDER SINGH 1st Div 334

394025078 MOHD USMAN 1st Div 317

394025079 SUNIL SINGH 1st Div 347

394025080 BHOPINDER SINGH Distinc 419

394025081 RISHAV THAKUR 2nd Div 282

394025082 JASVINDER SINGH 1st Div 323

394025083 MUHINDER SINGH 1st Div 319

394025084 VISHAL SINGH 1st Div 335

394025085 ROHIT THAKUR 1st Div 369

394025086 RANJEET SINGH 1st Div 319

394025087 YASH PAUL 2nd Div 262

394025088 RATISH KUMAR 1st Div 327

394025089 VISHAL KUMAR 1st Div 360

394025090 ROHIT KUMAR 2nd Div 273

394025091 VISHAL BHARTI 1st Div 316

394025092 MOHINDER SINGH 2nd Div 282

394025093 BREKAM SINGH 1st Div 311

394025094 JOGINDER PAUL 1st Div 335

GHSS Damnote Udhampur WZ940131

394026000 MACHAIL SINGH 1st Div 312

394026001 JAGJEET SINGH Reap ED

394026002 VIVEK RAJPUT 1st Div 332

394026003 PARVEENA DEVI 1st Div 311

394026004 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 258

394026005 SHITAL DEVI 2nd Div 277

394026006 TANVEER SINGH 2nd Div 260

394026007 AARTI DEVI Reap GN

394026008 RAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 270

394026009 PANKAJ KOTWAL 2nd Div 284

394026010 SUNEKHA THAKUR 1st Div 312

394026011 MAMTA DEVI 2nd Div 292

394026012 RUNDEEP SINGH Distinc 397

394026013 SHOBA DEVI 1st Div 300

394026014 SUKHDEV SINGH Reap PO

394026015 NASEEM AKHTAR Reap ED PO

394026016 MANEETA DEVI Reap ED PO

394026017 SNEHA THAKUR 2nd Div 284

394026018 BASHALI DEVI 2nd Div 285

394026019 ASHMA BIBI 2nd Div 274

394026020 RINKU BHARTI 2nd Div 290

394026021 RAKSHAY DEVI 2nd Div 272

394026022 ANU DEVI 1st Div 309

394026023 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 303

394026024 RAPNA DEVI 1st Div 314

394026025 KANTA DEVI Failed

394026026 KULVEER SINGH 2nd Div 288

394026027 SUMIT SINGH 2nd Div 276

394026028 KAJAL DEVI 1st Div 323

394026029 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 269

394026030 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 280

394026031 ANJLI DEVI Reap EO PO

394026032 PINKU DEVI Reap GN ED PO

394026033 PRINKA DEVI 2nd Div 285

394026034 VISHALI DEVI 2nd Div 249

394026035 SHAVALI DEVI Reap HN ED

394026036 SHALU DEVI 2nd Div 284

394026037 ARTI DEVI Reap GN EO ED PO

394026038 SHAKILLO DEVI Reap ED PO

394026039 ANU DEVI 1st Div 324

394026040 VISHAL SINGH 2nd Div 265

394026041 ROMESH SINGH Reap GN ED PD

394026042 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 278

394026043 VARINDER SINGH Reap GN PH

394026044 SARBJEET SINGH Distinc 413

394026045 MADHAN SINGH 1st Div 304

394026046 BALBIR SINGH 2nd Div 266

394026047 RENU DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394026048 BHAWANA THAKUR Distinc 419

394026049 AKSHAY KUMAR 2nd Div 273

394026050 BARMAIL SINGH 1st Div 340

394026051 PALAK WAZIR Distinc 371

394026052 SOURAB SINGH 1st Div 323

394026053 MOHINDER SINGH 1st Div 352

394026054 BALWAN SINGH Distinc 370

394026055 SHAPALI DEVI Distinc 401

394026056 PRIYANKA BHARTI 1st Div 357

394026057 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 325

394026058 PRIYANKA DEVI 1st Div 341

394026059 REBA DEVI Distinc 426

394026060 SONIA THAKUR 1st Div 313

394026061 DEKSHA BHARTI 1st Div 298

394026062 AJAY KUMAR 1st Div 310

394026063 LAL SINGH 2nd Div 285

394026064 AMBIKA THAKUR Reap BI

394026065 RIMPAL DEVI 2nd Div 294

394026066 MADHU DEVI 1st Div 339

394026067 RADHA DEVI 1st Div 337

394026068 SURISHTA DEVI 1st Div 318

394026069 RAQEEV SINGH 1st Div 314

394026070 ASHISH SINGH Distinc 399

394026071 KULBIR SINGH 2nd Div 278

394026072 AMRIK SINGH 1st Div 326

GHSS Chenani Udhampur WZ940132

394027000 NAMRATA DEVI Reap HN PD

394027001 ISHA SHARMA 1st Div 344
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394027002 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 304

394027003 RAKSHA THAKUR Reap EO

394027004 SNEHA THAKUR Distinc 387

394027005 SOBIA TABASSUM 1st Div 307

394027006 MISBAH SHAKOOR 1st Div 348

394027007 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 348

394027008 NEHA DEVI 1st Div 304

394027009 NARGIS AKHTER 1st Div 307

394027010 MEENAKSHI DEVI Reap HN EO PD

394027011 SHAKSHI THAKUR Distinc 429

394027012 NASIA ANJUM Distinc 397

394027013 TAHIRA KOUNSAR Distinc 400

394027014 TANYA SHARMA 1st Div 309

394027015 PRIYA KATOCH Reap HN

394027016 SAFIA 1st Div 343

394027017 SANDUSH DEVI 1st Div 346

394027018 KHUSHI ANTHAL Distinc 398

394027019 PALLAVI ANTHAL Distinc 422

394027020 MINAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 323

394027021 NEHA DEVI Distinc 406

394027022 DEKSHA KUMARI 1st Div 347

394027023 RASHU DEVI Reap GN HN

394027024 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 338

394027025 SHILPA DEVI 1st Div 368

394027026 BIMLA DEVI 1st Div 316

394027027 PALVI DEVI Distinc 401

394027028 LAKSHMI DEVI 1st Div 355

394027029 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 276

394027030 SEEMA DEVI 1st Div 351

394027031 TANVI ANTHAL 1st Div 367

394027032 SANJANA DEVI 1st Div 317

394027033 MEENAKSHI 1st Div 332

394027034 SHIVANI SHARMA Distinc 390

394027035 SAPNA DEVI 1st Div 315

394027036 RUBIA BEGUM Reap EO

394027037 SAKSHI DEVI Distinc 381

394027038 SHAKSHI KUMARI 2nd Div 281

394027039 SANOBER AKHTER Reap EO

394027040 MEHVISH 1st Div 324

394027041 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 1st Div 356

394027042 SHIPALI DEVI Reap EO

394027043 SHEELA DEVI 1st Div 328

394027044 SHAMIM BIBI Reap UD

394027045 TARIYA AKHTER Reap EO

394027046 RADHIKA Distinc 370

394027047 MANISHA THAKUR 1st Div 319

394027048 NISHA KUMARI Reap HN EO PD

394027049 AMAN SINGH 1st Div 315

394027050 MOHD SHAKEEL 1st Div 353

394027051 NERHIM Distinc 391

394027052 AMIT BANDRAL 1st Div 364

394027053 ARYAN SHARMA 1st Div 355

394027054 NITIN SHARMA Distinc 423

394027055 SHUBAM SHARMA 1st Div 353

394027056 SUMIT SINGH Distinc 415

394027057 JANGESH SINGH 1st Div 348

394027058 ABID ARIF 1st Div 328

394027059 TOUFIQ UMAR BHAT 1st Div 338

394027060 SAKSHAM ANTHAL 1st Div 337

394027061 PARVEEN SINGH Distinc 387

394027062 ARJUN SINGH 1st Div 342

394027063 MOHD SHAFIQ 2nd Div 280

394027064 JEET SINGH Distinc 425

394027065 SAKANDER SHARMAReap EO PO

394027066 RAHUL 1st Div 366

394027067 SHALI SINGH 2nd Div 280

394027068 JEET KUMAR 2nd Div 257

394027069 NEERAJ SINGH Reap UD

394027070 RAKESH 1st Div 344

394027071 RAJVEER SINGH Reap EO

394027072 PIYUSH GUPTA Reap HN CS

394027073 MOHD JAMEEL 1st Div 335

394027074 SANDHYA DEVI Reap GN HN EO

394027075 NISHA DEVI Reap EO PD

394027076 REKHA DEVI Reap HN EO PD

394027077 REENU DEVI 2nd Div 291

394027078 ARVIND DEVI Reap EO PD

394027079 AMRITA DEVI Reap HN EO

394027080 AKASH SHARMA Reap HN PO

394027081 JOGINDER KUMAR Reap EO PO ES

394027082 PRIKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 273

394027083 ROHIT KUMAR Reap EO

394027084 PINKY DEVI Reap HN EO

394027085 NEERU THAKUR Distinc 416

394027086 BHAWANI SHARMA Distinc 400

394027087 ANJANA 1st Div 368

394027088 SHAWALI DEVI 2nd Div 293

394027089 SHREYA ANTHAL 1st Div 308

394027090 NEHARIKA SHARMA Distinc 391

394027091 SANAH 1st Div 368

394027092 BANDISHA THAKUR 1st Div 360

394027093 ANJANA DEVI Reap BI

394027094 PRITTY DEVI 1st Div 331

394027095 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 305

394027096 RASHMI DEVI 1st Div 352

394027097 SANEHA THAKUR 1st Div 358

394027098 ANJU DEVI 2nd Div 274

394027099 ANAMIKA SHARMA Distinc 440

394027100 SHIVALI 1st Div 367

394027101 REETA DEVI Distinc 395

394027102 SANIA BHAT 1st Div 357

394027103 NIKHIL SHARMA 1st Div 302

394027104 AASIM RATHER Reap BI

394027105 ABDUL RAFIQUE 2nd Div 280

394027106 RAHUL KUMAR Distinc 405

394027107 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 354

394027108 PARUL SHARMA Reap PH CH

394027109 SACHIN SINGH 1st Div 299

394027110 RADHA DEVI Reap PH CH BI

394027111 SAKSHI BANSAL Reap PH CH BI

394027112 SALONI RANI Reap PH CH BI

394027113 KAJAL KUMARI Reap PH CH BI

394027114 PRINKA DEVI Reap PH CH

394027115 SURESH SINGH Reap PH CH

GHSS Sewna Chenani Udhampur WZ940136

394027116 MAMTA DEVI 1st Div 309

394027117 SANJAY KUMAR 1st Div 315

394027118 REETA DEVI 1st Div 306

394027119 SANTOSH DEVI 2nd Div 244

394027120 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap MH

394027121 JAY KUMAR Reap ED

394027122 SHAPALI DEVI Reap GN ES

394027123 RADHAY SHAM 2nd Div 255

394027124 SHARUTI DEVI 1st Div 357

394027125 NARINDER SINGH 1st Div 310

394027126 SHARIYA 2nd Div 289

GHSS Kud Udhampur WZ940133

394028000 JYOTI DEVI Distinc 389

394028001 SUNAKSHA 1st Div 302

394028002 KOMAL THAKUR 1st Div 306

394028003 SUNALI DEVI 1st Div 332

394028004 PRITTY DEVI 2nd Div 274
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394028005 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 356

394028006 VIKAS SHARMA Reap AY

394028007 PRIYA DEVI Reap BN EO

394028008 SHIVANI ANTHAL Distinc 402

394028009 SAVITA DEVI 2nd Div 291

394028010 REEMA DEVI Distinc 374

394028011 REENA DEVI Reap EO PD

394028012 NEKHA SHARMA Distinc 441

394028013 KIRAN DEVI Distinc 459

394028014 DEEKSHA DEVI Reap HN EO PD

394028015 ANITA DEVI 2nd Div 290

394028016 RAJANI DEVI 1st Div 340

394028017 MANISHA CHARK 1st Div 342

394028018 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 299

394028019 KAREENA ANTHAL 1st Div 332

394028020 KAJAL Reap EO PD

394028021 SUNALI THAKUR Distinc 448

394028022 MADHU DEVI Reap EO

394028023 RONIKA Reap EO

394028024 RADHIKA Reap EO

394028025 PALVI SALARIA Reap EO

394028026 JYOTI DEVI Reap EO

394028027 ASHA DEVI Reap EO

394028028 AMIT KUMAR Distinc 388

394028029 LUCKY ANTHAL 2nd Div 282

394028030 VISHESH THAKUR 1st Div 301

394028031 SATISH KUMAR 2nd Div 286

394028032 PRIYA DEVI Reap EO PD

394028033 SWASTIK THAKUR Reap EO MH

394028034 RAHUL SINGH Reap EO

394028035 SAKSHAM SHARMA Reap GN EO PD

394028036 PRIYANKA DEVI Reap GN HN PD

394028037 ANSHU DEVI 2nd Div 280

394028038 NEESHA DEVI Reap GN EO ED PD

394028039 SHIVANI DEVI 1st Div 315

394028040 NASEEM AKHTER Reap GN PH CH BI

394028041 PAYAL DEVI Distinc 409

394028042 KAJAL DEVI Distinc 405

394028043 SAKSHI THAKUR Reap PH CH BI

394028044 SAKSHI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

394028045 SURISHTA DEVI Distinc 371

394028046 ANJALI SHARMA Distinc 399

394028047 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 329

394028048 TARUN BALOTRA Reap MH

394028049 SAKSHAM BILOCH Reap PH CH

394028050 SHEETAL DEVI 2nd Div 271

GHSS Latti Udhampur WZ940134

394029000 ANJU DEVI Reap UD ED PO PD

394029001 DHUBI DEVI 1st Div 340

394029002 KANCHAN BHARTI 1st Div 349

394029003 ANITA DEVI Reap ED PO PD

394029004 MANISHA DEVI 2nd Div 264

394029005 MEENAKSHI KUMARI2nd Div 292

394029006 AARTI DEVI 1st Div 340

394029007 BANDHNA DEVI 2nd Div 287

394029008 ASHU DEVI 1st Div 319

394029009 ANJNA DEVI 2nd Div 279

394029010 PALVI DEVI 2nd Div 284

394029011 ASHA KUMARI 2nd Div 264

394029012 NEHA DEVI Reap ED PO PD

394029013 SUSHMA DEVI 1st Div 328

394029014 AMNITA GUPTA Reap IP

394029015 ANISA ARIFA Reap ED IP

394029016 SHEELPA SHARMA 1st Div 353

394029017 ANJNA DEVI Reap PO

394029018 POOJA DEVI Distinc 385

394029019 POOJA DEVI 1st Div 313

394029020 VARSHA DEVI 1st Div 364

394029021 ANJNA DEVI 1st Div 302

394029022 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 353

394029023 YASMEEN AKHTER 1st Div 304

394029024 SANA AZEEM Distinc 375

394029025 TASLEEM KOUSAR Distinc 380

394029026 AMEEZA KOUSAR Reap PO

394029027 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN ED

394029028 RAHOUL SHARMA Reap UD ED PD

394029029 RANJEET KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

394029030 KEWAL SHARMA 1st Div 311

394029031 MOHD RAMZAN 1st Div 312

394029032 RAM PAUL Reap UD ED PO IP

394029033 JOGINDER KUMAR Failed

394029034 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 335

394029035 KULDEEP KUMAR Reap UD ED

394029036 AMIT SINGH Reap GN UD

394029037 JOGINDER KUMAR 1st Div 330

394029038 NARESH KUMAR Distinc 393

394029039 RAJESH KUMAR Distinc 430

394029040 SUSHEEL KUMAR Distinc 467

394029041 SAPNA DEVI Reap GN HY PD

394029042 FARHEEN NASEEM 1st Div 308

394029043 MAMTA THAKUR 1st Div 329

394029044 SNEHA KATOCH Reap HN ED HY

394029045 RADHIKA SHARMA 1st Div 368

394029046 NATISHA THAKUR 1st Div 352

394029047 RITA DEVI 1st Div 343

394029048 FIRDOUS KOUSAR 1st Div 354

394029049 KANTA DEVI 1st Div 313

394029050 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 365

394029051 NARESH KUMAR 2nd Div 263

394029052 NARESH KUMAR Reap GN HY PD

394029053 ARUN SHARMA Reap ED IP

394029054 PANKAJ KUMAR 2nd Div 283

394029055 RINKU KUMAR 1st Div 296

394029056 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 315

394029057 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 333

394029058 DELEEP KUMAR 2nd Div 292

394029059 PARSHOTAM Reap HY

394029060 VIKAS GUPTA 1st Div 367

394029061 REBA AKHTER Reap ED PO PD

394029062 RAM KRISHAN Reap UD ED PD

394029063 LAHAR SINGH 1st Div 328

394029064 RAKSHA SHARMA 1st Div 339

394029065 SURISHTA DEVI 1st Div 336

394029066 MADHAV SADOTRA Reap ED PD

394029067 RAVI KUMAR Reap UD ED

394029068 DWARKA DASS Reap UD ED PO

394029069 SHIVANI THAKUR 1st Div 347

394029070 TANZEELA Distinc 418

394029071 UQBAH NAIK Distinc 385

394029072 UMA SHARMA Distinc 406

394029073 SHIVALI THAKUR Distinc 433

394029074 DEEPAKSHI 1st Div 361

394029075 RITEEKA GUPTA Reap CH BI

394029076 SONIKA KUMARI 1st Div 326

394029077 KAJAL BHARDWAJ 1st Div 356

394029078 TAYYABAH 1st Div 322

394029079 SHIVALI DEVI Reap BI PD

394029080 KUSMA DEVI 1st Div 316

394029081 MAMTA SHARMA Reap CH

394029082 SHUJA IFFITKHAR Distinc 462

394029083 AMIT KUMAR Reap CH

394029084 SAHIL KUMAR 1st Div 345

394029085 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 376
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394029086 MOHAMMAD SAJJADReap CH

394029087 SUNIL PROACH Distinc 382

394029088 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

394029089 HIMANSHU PROACH Distinc 374

394029090 NARINDER KUMAR Reap CH

394029091 GURDEEP KUMAR Reap CH BI

394029092 SAHIL SHARMA Reap BI

394029093 BOPINDER KUMAR 1st Div 304

394029094 LAKSHMI DEVI Reap CH MH IP

394029095 GULSHAN KUMAR Distinc 397

394029096 NARINDER KUMAR Distinc 372

394029097 RANJEET KUMAR Reap PH CH MH

394029098 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 302

394029099 SATPAUL SINGH Reap PH CH

394029100 MAKHANU DEVI Reap CH BI

394029101 DALJEET SINGH Reap PH CH BI

394029102 SUBIHA ZIA Reap PH CH MH

394029103 AKIL BHARDWAJ Reap CH BI

394029104 VIKRAM SHARMA Reap PH CH BI

394029105 NEERAJ KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Dhanas Chenani Udhampur WZ940137

394030000 SHELLY DEVI 1st Div 295

394030001 USHA DEVI Reap GN ED

394030002 SEEMA DEVI Reap ED PO

394030003 KAJAL DEVI 2nd Div 254

394030004 DIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 335

394030005 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 334

394030006 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 320

394030007 SONI DEVI 1st Div 295

394030008 TANISHA SHARMA Reap PO

394030009 ARTI DEVI Reap HN ED

394030010 GUGLU DEVI Reap ED PD

394030011 ANITA DEVI Distinc 410

394030012 SHOBA SHARMA 2nd Div 277

394030013 RUPALI DEVI 2nd Div 270

394030014 MOHD FARMAN Reap ED HY PO

394030015 ARUN ATRI 2nd Div 293

394030016 ARUN KUMAR 2nd Div 261

394030017 MUNISH KUMAR Reap ED PO

394030018 PAWAN KUMAR Reap HN PO

394030019 ROHIT SHARMA 1st Div 305

394030020 SAT PAL Reap ED PO PD

394030021 ANKUSH KUMAR Reap ED PO PD

394030022 SURJEET SINGH Reap PO

394030023 PARSHOTAM SINGH Reap GN PO PD

394030024 BHUSHAN KUMAR Reap HN

394030025 SUNIL KUMAR 1st Div 311

394030026 LUXMI DEVI Reap GN PH CH BI

394030027 DIKSHA BHARTI Reap PH CH BI PD

394030028 SOHAN LAL Reap PH BI

394030029 SANJAY SINGH Reap PH CH BI

394030030 RAHUL KUMAR 1st Div 308

394030031 PARDEEP SHARMA 1st Div 316

394030032 ROHIT KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

394030033 ABNEET KUMAR 1st Div 311

394030034 AKSHAY KUMAR 1st Div 300

GHSS Keya WZ960055

396008000 RITU DEVI 1st Div 302

396008001 SHAKUNTLA DEVI Reap ED

396008002 VEENA DEVI 1st Div 299

396008003 NEELAM DEVI 1st Div 330

396008004 LALTA DEVI 1st Div 333

396008005 BANDNA DEVI 1st Div 365

396008006 REVA DEVI Distinc 374

396008007 MALSI DEVI 1st Div 339

396008008 VANIKSHA DEVI 1st Div 325

396008009 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 367

396008010 RAJNI DEVI 1st Div 324

396008011 ANITA THAKUR 1st Div 343

396008012 PANKAJ KUMAR 1st Div 311

396008013 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 354

396008014 VIJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 266

396008015 NARYAN SINGH 2nd Div 247

396008016 SARBJEET SINGH 2nd Div 273

396008017 BALVINDER KUMAR 2nd Div 284

396008018 ROSHAN SINGH Reap ED

396008019 ANITA THAKUR 1st Div 300

396008020 BINOD KUMAR 1st Div 358

396008021 SURESH KUMAR Reap ED

396008022 ANKU THAKUR Reap ED

396008023 MANJEET KUMAR 2nd Div 247

396008024 SHAVALI DEVI 2nd Div 260

396008025 SONALI DEVI 1st Div 316

396008026 RANJU DEVI 1st Div 357

396008027 AJAY KUMAR 2nd Div 291

396008028 CHANDNA DEVI 1st Div 321

396008029 LAKSHMI 1st Div 348

396008030 ASHA RANI Reap ED

396008031 SUMAN DEVI 2nd Div 271

396008032 ARTI DEVI Distinc 382

396008033 MANJEET KUMAR 1st Div 349

396008034 RAKESH KUMAR 1st Div 340

396008035 PARDEEP SINGH 2nd Div 255

396008036 NARESH SINGH 1st Div 320

396008037 BINTA DEVI 1st Div 321

396008038 RADHA DEVI 2nd Div 280

396008039 SUNITA DEVI Reap GN HN

396008040 NEELAM DEVI 2nd Div 285

396008041 MINAKSHI DEVI 2nd Div 292

396008042 SUSHELA DEVI 1st Div 313

396008043 LAKSHMI SHARMA 1st Div 316

396008044 ANIL KUMAR 1st Div 366

396008045 AJAY KUMAR Distinc 373

396008046 BHUSHAN SHARMA 1st Div 353

396008047 ANU DEVI 1st Div 326

396008048 TRIPTA DEVI Distinc 393

396008049 MANJEET SINGH 1st Div 304

396008050 VARUN SINGH 1st Div 310

396008051 SAHIL SINGH 1st Div 347

396008052 SAPANA DEVI 1st Div 330

396008053 SHAPATI THAKUR 1st Div 349

396008054 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1st Div 317

396008055 SHAKTI DEVI 1st Div 308

396008056 SAKSHAM SINGH 1st Div 310

396008057 SACHIN KUMAR 2nd Div 287

396008058 PARDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 332

396008059 TRIPTA DEVI 1st Div 310

396008060 SURJEET SINGH 2nd Div 269

GHSS Basantgarh WZ960056

396009000 CHARAN DASS 1st Div 339

396009001 ASIA TABASUM 2nd Div 269

396009002 KUMARI SHEETU 2nd Div 287

396009003 RAVI KUMAR Reap UD EO ED

396009004 TARSEEM SINGH Reap HN

396009005 VISHWAJEET Reap UD

396009006 SURJEET SINGH Reap GN UD ED PO

396009007 CHAMPA DEVI 1st Div 368

396009008 NARESH KUMAR 1st Div 338

396009009 TARIQ HUSSAIN Reap GN UD ED
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396009010 MOHD ARIF 2nd Div 254

396009011 MANHOR SHARMA Distinc 403

396009012 MUKESH KUMAR 2nd Div 275

396009013 MOHD ASHRAF Reap UD EO ED

396009014 RANJEET KUMAR 3rd Div 228

396009015 SHUBHAM 2nd Div 287

396009016 DANEESHA DEVI Reap HN ED

396009017 RAKSHA DEVI 2nd Div 277

396009018 RADHIKA THAKUR 1st Div 333

396009019 AJAY KUMAR Reap HN ED

396009020 ANJALY DEVI Reap UD

396009021 ANJLI DEVI 2nd Div 251

396009022 PRIYA DEVI Reap HN ED

396009023 RAVI KUMAR Reap GN ED PO

396009024 PINKU SHARMA Reap HN ED PO

396009025 SURJEET KUMAR Reap PH BI

396009026 RUTVI DEVI Reap GN CH

396009027 ANITA DEVI 1st Div 300

396009028 ANKIT KUMAR 1st Div 350

396009029 SOONI DEVI 2nd Div 266

396009030 ANIL BHARTI 1st Div 308

396009031 SHIVANI SHARMA 1st Div 324

396009032 ISHRAT BANOO 2nd Div 285

396009033 RUBEENA KOUSER 1st Div 297

396009034 MANISH KUMAR Reap PH CH BI

396009035 MOHD ASHRAF Reap PH CH

396009036 AKIVE WANI Reap BI

396009037 TILAK RAJ 1st Div 305

396009038 ISHA DEVI 2nd Div 288

396009039 MUKH SAGAR Reap BI

396009040 RAKESH KUMAR Reap PH BI

396009041 KLASHO DEVI Reap CH BI

396009042 RADIESH KUMAR Reap BI

396009043 GANESH SINGH Reap PH

396009044 MANJEET SINGH Reap GN CH

396009045 NAWAZ AKHTER 2nd Div 289

396009046 MONIKA THAKUR 2nd Div 242

396009047 DIKSHA DEVI Reap GN CH BI PD

396009048 ZAHIDA BANO Reap BI

396009049 RANJEET KANGLA 2nd Div 263

396009050 MOHD SHAHWAZ Reap PH CH

396009051 VISHAL SINGH Reap PH BI

396009052 DIKSHA THAKUR 1st Div 357

GHSS Khaned WZ960057

396009053 SHUKANTLA DEVI 2nd Div 278

396009054 KABITA DEVI Failed

396009055 MOHD RAHIEEZ Reap GN UD PO PD

396009056 SAPNA DEVI Reap ED PO PD

396009057 SAHIRA BANOO Reap GN UD ED PD

396009058 SAHIRA BANOO Reap GN PD

396009059 SUNIKA DEVI Reap PD

396009060 MUDESAR HUSSAIN Failed

396009061 BANIA AMIN Reap GN UD ED

396009062 MOHD JAVED Reap ED PO PD

396009063 POOJA DEVI Reap GN ED PD

396009064 MOHD ARIEF Reap CH BI

396009065 UMAR FAROOQ 2nd Div 271

396009066 NUSRIT JOHN Reap GN BI PD

396009067 RAHEENA ANJAM Reap GN PH CH BI

396009068 MOHD RUKHSAR Reap PH BI

396009069 ZAHIDA BANOO Reap GN PH CH PD

396009070 NOOR JOHAN Reap GN PH CH BI

396009071 MAHVEEN ANJUM Reap PH BI

396009072 MOHD MUZZAMEL Failed

396009073 SHAWAZ AHMED Failed

396009074 ANWAR HUSSAIN Failed

396009075 MOHD IMRAM Failed

396009076 MUKESH KUMAR Failed

396009077 TANVEER HUSSAIN Failed

396009078 SANJEEP SINGH Reap PH CH BI

396009079 SAKSHI DEVI Reap GN PH BI PD

396009080 ZAHID ANWAR Reap PH CH BI

396009081 ARUN SINGH Reap PH BI

396009082 NAZIA BANOO Reap GN PH CH BI

396009083 BISHARAT SALEEM Reap PH CH BI

GHSS Rasli Gadheran WZ960058

396010000 MEENISHA DEVI 2nd Div 256

396010001 SAPNA KUMARI 1st Div 314

396010002 PUSHPA DEVI 2nd Div 291

396010003 RADHU DEVI Reap HN ED

396010004 SHILPA DEVI Reap EO PO

396010005 SANTOSHI DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

396010006 SANTOSHI DEVI Reap GN HN ED PO

396010007 SONIKA DEVI Reap HN PO

396010008 ANJLI DEVI 1st Div 318

396010009 REETA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

396010010 SIMLO DEVI Distinc 427

396010011 KAJAL BHARTI 1st Div 307

396010012 SAPNA DEVI 2nd Div 287

396010013 PUSHPA DEVI Reap HN ED PO

396010014 TAMNNA DEVI 2nd Div 278

396010015 NEENA DEVI 2nd Div 239

396010016 AKSHAY KUMAR Distinc 449

396010017 PARSHOTAM Reap EO ED PO ES

396010018 KULDEEP KUMAR 1st Div 302

396010019 RANJEET SINGH Reap EO PO ES

396010020 SANJEEV SINGH 2nd Div 274

396010021 PARSHOTAM Distinc 395

396010022 DALIP SINGH Distinc 434

396010023 SHAVANI DEVI Reap HN

396010024 MADHU DEVI 2nd Div 248

396010025 RADHIKA DEVI Reap EO

396010026 DEEPLO DEVI 2nd Div 271

396010027 ROSHAN KUMAR Reap EO

396010028 SUNIL SINGH Reap EO

396010029 AKSHAY KUMAR Reap GN EO

396010030 ASHA DEVI Reap GN HN PO

396010031 SHAKTI DEVI 2nd Div 246

396010032 ARTI DEVI 1st Div 332

396010033 SHUBI DEVI Reap CH

396010034 ANJALI DEVI 1st Div 343

396010035 SHAVANI DEVI 2nd Div 284

396010036 TANIA SHARMA 2nd Div 270

396010037 SONAM SHARMA Reap PH CH

396010038 UTTAM KUMAR Reap PH CH

396010039 DAVINDER SINGH 2nd Div 283

396010040 SHER SINGH Distinc 396

396010041 ANIL KUMAR Reap GN CH

396010042 VIKRIM SINGH Reap PH CH BI

396010043 MANMOHAN SINGH 1st Div 310

396010044 RANGEEL SINGH 2nd Div 256

396010045 ARTI DEVI Reap CH BI ES

396010046 MUNEESHA DEVI Reap GN PH CH ES

396010047 KAMAKSHI DEVI Reap CH BI

396010048 POOJA DEVI Reap CH BI ES

396010049 PRIYA BHARTI Distinc 377

396010050 ARUN SANOTRA Reap CH

396010051 KIRNA DEVI Reap CH BI ES

396010052 KABITA THAKUR Reap CH

396010053 KAILASH DEVI Reap CH ES



( 54 )

396010054 KANIKA CHANOTRA Reap CH BI ES

396010055 AJOSHI KUMARI Reap PH CH

396010056 TIRTH KUMAR 1st Div 322

396010057 ANKASH KUMAR Reap GN PH CH BI

396010058 AJU DEVI Reap PH CH BI ES

396010059 DANESH KUMAR 1st Div 295


